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PANDIT SHALIGRAM PATIL NA NA NA BHARAT PETROLEUM COR LTD LPG BOTLLING PLANT, PLOT NO 106973 SHIKRAPUR- CHAKAN ROAD, SANASWADI PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30047642414474 1100 04-JAN-2026
IAN ANDREW ROBERTSON NA NA NA TRILOK B17DR AMBEDKAR ROAD BANDRA MUMBAI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30074910113414 8800 04-JAN-2026
AKHIL NAIK NA NA NA B 10 ROCKSIDE 116 , WALKESHWAR ROAD MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30133018668217 3300 04-JAN-2026
KALPANA VINOD PARIKH VINOD K PARIH 5TH FLR ASMITA B 202 A WALKESHWAR ROAD , MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30047640994850 440 04-JAN-2026
HARDEEP SINGH MENDIRATTA NA NA NA H NO 2350 SECTOR 23 C , CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30114310426015 165 04-JAN-2026
SONIA MALHOTRA MANPREET SINGH 771 SECTOR 29 A , , CHANDIGARH UNION TERRITORY INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-1204720000348227 2200 04-JAN-2026
NIRANJAN KUMAR INDRADEO PARSAD SINGH HOUSE NO:3428 SECTOR 31-D , CHANDIGARH UT INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-1202420100056586 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANT PARKASH SINGH WAZIR SINGH HOUSE NO: 459 SECTOR: 32 - A , CHANDIGARH U T INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-1201640200084831 3300 04-JAN-2026
MEENU GOYAL NAND LAL HOUSE NO 504 SECTOR 32-A , CHANDIGARH UT INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-1202420100049395 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMIT JAIN JAGMOHAN DASS JAIN D II SEEMA APPARTMENTS PLOT NO 7,  SECTOR 11 DWARKA, NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30234910193290 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA RANI AGGARWAL NA NA NA 354 , NAVAL TECHNICAL OFFICERS CGHS PLOT NO - 3 A , SECTOR - 22 DWARKA NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30120910201189 819.5 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK GUJRATI SHASHI KANT GUJRATI D14A5 MODEL TOWN DELHI , DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-1201090006786618 1166 04-JAN-2026
SURJIT SINGH GIAN SINGH BHALLA 1615 SEC- 40 B , , CHANDIGARH UT INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-1201750000167731 550 04-JAN-2026
SARABJIT SINGH PRITAM SINGH H NO 2756 SECTOR 37 C , CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30018313582088 1100 04-JAN-2026
S K BAI NA NA NA H NO-5669-A , SECTOR-38 WEST CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30039413589124 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHENDRA KUMAR LAHOTI NA NA NA ANILKUNJ FLAT NO 4 GROUND FLOOR 37TH ROAD NEAR NATIONAL COLLEGE BANDRA MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30045010337141 1100 04-JAN-2026
SULOCHANA SHIVKUMAR GUPTA SHIVKUMAR GUPTA SHOP N0 54 WISPRING PALM LOKHANDWALA SHOPPING CENTRE AKURLI ROAD KANDIVALI E MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30267930723420 110 04-JAN-2026
DEV NARAYAN SHRIWAS LAKHANLAL SHRIWAS FLAT NO C135 ONGC COLONY , PANVEL NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30247040097839 4400 04-JAN-2026
UMESH CH GOGOI KUSH RAVI GOGOI FLAT  C 512 PLOT NO 445 NATIONAL REGENCY TAKKA PANVEL MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30247040102162 4400 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY D NAIK DATTATRY B NAIK B4 4 656 ONGC COLONY , PANVEL RAIGAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30247040111508 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHIVAJI SHANKAR SABLE SHANKAR SABLE 25, B WING, BLDG G9 RADHA KRISHNA SOC VRINDAVAN COMPLEX SUKHAPUR, PANVEL INDIA MAHARASHTRA PANVEL DPID-CLID-IN30015910494329 4400 04-JAN-2026
SHIVA KUMAR SINGH RAMLAKHAN SINGH HOUSE NO-133 HOUSING BOARD CITY, JHARSA RD NEAR JYOTI HOSPITAL , GURGAON HARYANA INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30021413458094 275 04-JAN-2026
HEMANT KUMAR KASHYAP KARAM CHAND KASHYAP 3933 SANJAY COLONY GURGAON , HARYANA INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30051315375083 66 04-JAN-2026
KANIKA ARORA KEWAL KRISHAN ARORA HOUSE NO 695 SECTOR 4 URBAN ESTATE , GURGAON HARYANA INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30051319649138 1100 04-JAN-2026
SENTHIL KUMAR S SAMIBANDAN M K-252 VIJAY RATAN VIHAR SECTOR-15, PART-II GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30155720960473 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJ KUMAR LATE MUKHTIAR SINGH VILLPO-DAULTABAD , , GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30155721024227 2200 04-JAN-2026
LOKHANDE SANDEEP POPAT POPAT LOKHANDE 4 2, SWAMY SAMARTH SOCIETY, A P RAJGURUNAGAR, TAL KHED, DIST PUNE PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30109810473326 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANDIP POPAT LOKHANDE POPAT VITHOLA LOKHANDE 42, SWAMI SAMARTH WADA ROAD, AP RAJGUNERAGAR TAL KHED PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1202990000118948 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATISHKUMAR C OSWAL CHUNILALJI R OSWAL 1178  3, MANGLAWAR PETH TALEGAON STATION TAL- MAVAL DIST- PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30014210504318 1100 04-JAN-2026
DATTARAM RAMCHANDRA MAYEKAR RAMCHANDRA MAHADEO MAYEKAR A 201, KASHI APARTMENTS SECTOR NO 10 NEW PANVEL PANVEL INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30048411533679 2200 04-JAN-2026
BHOIR NAMDEV NA NA NA SHIVAM APARTMENT, B WING 3RD FLOOR, ROOM NO 11 LINE ALI, PANVEL DIST RAIGAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30048411555192 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJAY ASHOK BORWANKAR ASHOK NARAYAN BORWANKAR A201, BLDGNO2, SAKSHI PARK II, PANVEL-MATHERAN ROAD, SUKAPUR, PANVEL MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-1202170000021900 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP NARAYAN ZAGADE NA NA NA CHANNEL PARADISE FLAT NO 302, TAKKA,PANVEL PANVEL MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-1204170000004410 55 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY SHRIRANG ASGAONKAR NA NA NA C31 MEGHANA CHS LTD BEHIND SIDDHIVINAYAK MANDIR LOKMANYA TILAK ROAD BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051314547157 550 04-JAN-2026
PURUSHOTTAM YASHWANT RANE YASHWANT PURUSHOTTAM RANE A 20 KOMAL KOUNTEYA HSG SOC LTD RAM MANDIR ROAD VAZIRANAKA BORIVLI WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040107446 2200 04-JAN-2026
CHAITANYA SATISH IDATE NA NA NA SAIANAND OPP DR PATIL HOSPITAL BHAKTI MARG PANDHARPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PANDHARPUR DPID-CLID-1202890001147881 1650 04-JAN-2026
BALKISHAN R AGOYA NA NA NA SARAF LANE , , LATUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA LATUR DPID-CLID-1202470000054024 2200 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ KAMALLAL KANOJIA NA NA NA BUNGLOW NO-4 NAGARWALA ROAD CAMP AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR DPID-CLID-1302340000020841 2200 04-JAN-2026
KULSHEKHAR BANKATLAL SHARMA BANKATLAL ANANTACHARYA SHARMA 303 SOMWAR PETH NEW ENGLISH RD , SATARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA DPID-CLID-IN30109810197133 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA KULSHEKHAR SHARMA KULSHEKHAR BANKATLAL SHARMA 303 SOMWAR PETH NEW ENGLISH RD , SATARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA DPID-CLID-IN30109810197140 2200 04-JAN-2026
PANKAJ JAYRAM THAKKAR NA NA NA 600B22 SHANIWAR PETH KOYANA DAIRY COLONY KARAD KARAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA DPID-CLID-1203630000038200 2200 04-JAN-2026
RIKABCHAND GANESHMAL OSWALJAIN NA NA NA GANDHI CHOWK ISLAMPUR TAL - WADWA DIST - SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI DPID-CLID-IN30088814887387 5500 04-JAN-2026
ARUN KESHAV ABHYANKAR NA NA NA KHEND NEAR VITHOBA TAMPLE , CHIPLUN MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RATNAGIRI DPID-CLID-1201320000115782 2200 04-JAN-2026
DATTATRAY KESHAV ABHYANKAR NA NA NA KHEND NEAR VITHOBA MANDIR , CHIPLUN MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA DPID-CLID-1201320000115818 2200 04-JAN-2026
SADANAND WAMAN PEDNEKAR VAMAN RAMA PEDNEKAR C-3 VIDYUT ABHIYANTA COOP HSG E WARD TARABI PARK , KOLHPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR DPID-CLID-1301380000116685 14300 04-JAN-2026
SHANKAR DATTOBA SATPUTE NA NA NA 7731 SHRI LAXMIDATTA NIWAS BELBAG ROAD , ICHALKARANJI INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30045080212769 4400 04-JAN-2026
ANIL BHIMRAO PATIL BHIMRAO BHAU PATIL NEAR ASC COLLEGE RAMANAND NAGAR , KIRLOSKAR WADI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI DPID-CLID-1202470300002236 2200 04-JAN-2026
PURUSHOTTAM KANERIA KARAMSHIBHAI KANERIA 6 ARPAN APTS KISHAN CHOWK MIRAJ ROAD SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI DPID-CLID-IN30088814786664 5500 04-JAN-2026
RASMI DEEPAK KHOKALE DEEPAK RAMCHANDRA KHOKALE 170 VAKHAR BHAG , , SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI DPID-CLID-IN30133018138226 3300 04-JAN-2026
ZAVERBEN ARUN PATEL VELJI VALJI PATEL HOUSE NO 1389 NEAR PETROL PUMP POST KODAVALI RAJAPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RATNAGIRI DPID-CLID-1201860000225600 2200 04-JAN-2026
YASHIN DADUBHAI NAIKWADI DADUBHAI ISMAIL NAIKWADI D 12 GANGESHWAR CHHAYA BLDG RETI BUNDER RD GAONDEVI DOMBIVLIWEST DIST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30021410646540 4158 04-JAN-2026
SIDDHARTH BAPU RANDIVE NA NA NA HARISHCHANDRA SMRUTI, ROTI BUNDER ROAD, OPPMARATHI SCHOOL,DOMBIVALIW THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1201680100005241 4400 04-JAN-2026
MAHARUDRA BUWAJIRAO GAISAMUDRE BUWAJIRAO TOPAJIRAO GAISAMUDRE C 45 LAKASHMI SAI CO OP HSG SOC SAKHARAM NAGAR COMPLEX DOMBIVALI W THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30247040113855 2200 04-JAN-2026
BABAN BHORU DENGALE BHORU SHANKAR DENGALE ROOM NO 306 OM GURUKRUPA APTS CHINCHPADA ROAD KATEMANIVALI CHPD KALYAN E THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30247040103524 4400 04-JAN-2026
SANGEETA ANIL LAKASWAR NA NA NA B-16, YASHWANT CO-OP HOUSING SOCIETY, COLLEGE ROAD NEAR BABA TRAVELS NASIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1203350001884031 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAOSAHEB K RAGADE NA NA NA 8 SHRUSTI SAHAVAS MATE NUSREY ROAD GANGAPUR ROAD SAVARKAR NAGAR  BH VISHWAS COOP BK NASHIK INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-IN30133018639536 4400 04-JAN-2026
NAVALE RADHAKRISHNA GOVINDRAO NA NA NA WARD NO 12 GANESH NAGAR SANGAMNER DIST AHMED NAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30147710017140 2200 04-JAN-2026
MACHCHHINDRA BHILA HASALE BHILA RAMCHANDRA HASALE G NO-1491 AT DHOTANE BK POST NAGAPUR MANMAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-IN30039413753529 2200 04-JAN-2026
MRS TRISHALA ABHAYKUMARSHAH ABHAYKUMAR SHANTILAL SHAH AT POST   THENGODA TAL SATANA DIST NASHIK NASHIK INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-IN30112716524498 2200 04-JAN-2026
SATISH KASHINATH PATIL NA NA NA 226,PRATAP NAGAR OPP ANGLO URDU HIGH-SCHOOL DHULIA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA DHULE DPID-CLID-1201090001158368 3300 04-JAN-2026
LALIT ABHIMANYU PATIL NA NA NA HANUMAN NO- 3 HANUMAN COLONY JALGAON CITY JALGAON MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON DPID-CLID-1202060000165612 1969 04-JAN-2026
MAROTI RAISINGH MARASKOLHE NA NA NA PLOT NO 1032 MOHAN NAGAR NEAR MAHABAL COLONY JALGAON INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON DPID-CLID-IN30133017660029 14300 04-JAN-2026
PRAMOD VELCHAND PATEL VELCHAND PREMCHAND PATEL 20 MOHAN NAGAR S NO 448 JALGAON INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON DPID-CLID-IN30039413597905 7381 04-JAN-2026
NILESH DIPCHAND PATNI DIPCHAND PURANMAL PATNI BANDHU PREM HSE NO 5 9 90 JADHAV MANDI AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD DPID-CLID-IN30226910110950 2134 04-JAN-2026
TARE ANANT BAPURAO TARE BAPURAO HARIBHAU PLOT NO 72 A N 4 SECTOR F1 CIDCO , AURANGABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD DPID-CLID-IN30133020474235 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUPRIYA SHASHIKANT KUNTE SHASHIKANT KUNTE FLAT NO 11, B WING VIDEOCON COLONY ACHARYA BHIKSHU APPTS, PRATAP NAGAR AURANGABAD, MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD DPID-CLID-IN30189510390193 2200 04-JAN-2026
KALVANKAR ASHUTOSH MADHUKAR KALVANKAR MADHUKAR NARHAR 27 SHAMBH MAHADEO NEAR SAHKAR NAGAR AURANGABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413610462 2200 04-JAN-2026
PATHAK PANKAJBHAI C CHANDUBHAI K PATHAK SIDSAR VIA VARTEJ , BHAVNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30199110885642 550 04-JAN-2026
BINKABEN B SIDDHAPURA NA NA NA 81 JAVAHAR SOCIETY BEHIND GANDHI BAUG , MAHUVA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR DPID-CLID-1203320003756304 275 04-JAN-2026
PRAGJIBHAI LALJIBHAI MIYANI NA NA NA 1757  PLOT AREA UMRALA DIST: BHAVNAGAR , UMRALA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR DPID-CLID-1203380000091168 1100 04-JAN-2026
KALATHIYA KHODIDAS D KALATHIYA DHARASHIBHAI T MANGAL PARA, GADHADA ROAD, , BOTAD INDIA GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30034310818233 1100 04-JAN-2026
RASIKLAL RUGNATH MOJIDRA RUGNATH NARAN MOJIDRA VEGETABLE MARKET PARA BOTAD SAURASHTRA INDIA GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30103924228696 1111 04-JAN-2026
MANSUKHBHAI TRIBHOVANBHAI MADALIYA T J MADALIYA AT-SALADI TAL-LILIYA MOTA DIST-AMRELI AMRELI AMRELI GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AMRELI DPID-CLID-1204470002634319 66 04-JAN-2026
PATIL MANOJ A NA NA NA RESIDENCE OF JTO TELEPHONE EXCHANGE, KHAKHBAI ROAD, , RAJULA CITY INDIA GUJARAT AMRELI DPID-CLID-IN30097410612782 825 04-JAN-2026
BHAVESH JOSHI BHIKHALAL JOSHI E-197, UTCL COLONY, GCW, TAL RAJULA, KOVAYA INDIA GUJARAT AMRELI DPID-CLID-IN30097410749610 440 04-JAN-2026
SATANI JAYESH SHANTILAL NA NA NA GAJERA PARA, SAVARKUNDALA ROAD, , AMRELI INDIA GUJARAT AMRELI DPID-CLID-IN30097411066371 550 04-JAN-2026
NATVARLAL BHURABHAI PATEL BHURABHAI JERAMBHAI PATEL 25 G H B SOC NR S T DEPOT AMRELI AMRELI GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AMRELI DPID-CLID-1204470000765035 187 04-JAN-2026
JAYSHREEBEN M KANTRODIA NA NA NA PANCHAYAT PARVIR SOCIETY, BUNGLOW NO 10, OPP RAVAL VADI, BHUJ INDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH DPID-CLID-IN30097410028911 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHIKHALAL K MAHESHWARI KALYANJIBHAI MAHESHWARI MOTI POSAL SHERI, DANDA BAZAR, , BHUJ-KUTCH INDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH DPID-CLID-IN30097410382550 1100 04-JAN-2026
GIRISH V SANODARIYA V P SANODARIYA PLOT NO-107 SWAMINARAYAN NAGAR 2 RAVALVADI RELOCATION SITE BHUJ NEW RAVALWADI BHUJ CITY KACHCHH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH DPID-CLID-1203320001052015 275 04-JAN-2026
BHAVESH S VAGHELA SURESH CHHAGANLAL VAGHELA HOUSE NO 683 KAILASHNAGAR BHUJ KUTCH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH DPID-CLID-IN30051319449888 550 04-JAN-2026
MANJI RAMJI VAGHJIYANI NA NA NA AT SUKHPAR, JUNAVAS, TAL BHUJ-KUTCH, SUKHPAR INDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH DPID-CLID-IN30097410558030 1100 04-JAN-2026
NITABEN ANIL CHAUHAN ANIL CHAUHAN AT KUKMA, LAST STREET, TAL BHUJ-KUTCH, KUKMA INDIA GUJARAT BHUJ DPID-CLID-IN30097410417036 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHARATKUMAR KANTILAL THAKKAR NA NA NA CO ASHAPURA MEDICAL , , ANJAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH DPID-CLID-1203320003114528 275 04-JAN-2026
SURESH GOPALJI KODRANI GOPALJI KODRANI KRISHN BHAVAN BEHIND HEMLATA BAAG , ANJAR KUTCH INDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH DPID-CLID-IN30103924512818 1100 04-JAN-2026
TUSHARKUMAR VISHANJI VORA NA NA NA MAIN BAZAR ASHAPURA VAS , BHACHAU KUTCH INDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH DPID-CLID-IN30103924396986 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMITKUMAR VISHANJI VORA NA NA NA MAIN BAZAR ASHAPURA VAS , BHACHAU KUTCH INDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH DPID-CLID-IN30103924397000 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHENDRA DHANRAJMAL LALA NA NA NA T C X NORTH 118, , , GANDHIDHAM-KUTCH INDIA GUJARAT BHUJ DPID-CLID-IN30097410101784 1375 04-JAN-2026
KANTI JEEVA WAGHELA JEEVA WAGHELA PLOT NO 407, SECTOR NO 11-A, IOC COLONY, GOPALPURI, GANDHIDHAM INDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH DPID-CLID-IN30097410410469 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOSWAMI DILIP PREMGIRI NA NA NA 756 MIG NEW HOUSING BOARD GANDHIPURA NEAR POWER HOUSE GANDHIDHAM INDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH DPID-CLID-IN30039413601898 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAGAN RAMESH MAHESHWARI NA NA NA PLOT NO 244 SECTOR 5 , GANDHIDHAM KUTCH INDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH DPID-CLID-IN30103924403256 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHAVESH MATIYA RAYSHIBHAI MATIYA SECT 7 PLOT NO 451 NAVJIVAN SOCIETY , GANDHIDHAM INDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH DPID-CLID-IN30103924512473 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARUNKUMAR MEHTA MANSUKHLAL MEHTA PLOT NO 452 WARD - 6B NAKODA NAGAR ADIPUR INDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH DPID-CLID-IN30199110817043 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJU SHRICHAND RIWAL SHRICHAND RIWAL O R H 109 SADHU VASWANI NAGAR WARD 4 B ADIPUR GUJRAT INDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH DPID-CLID-1203330000290876 220 04-JAN-2026
DULGACH ASHOK S DULGACH SIRIYARAM R PLOT NO 215 4B ADIPUR KUTCH ADIPUR INDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH DPID-CLID-IN30039413601902 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARESH KANJIBHAI GADHAVI KANJIBHAI GADHAVI PLOT NO 2412 WARD 4 B RATNAM RAMBAG ROAD , ADIPUR KUTCH INDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH DPID-CLID-IN30103924175423 1100 04-JAN-2026
BAROT HARSHAD BABUBHAI NA NA NA PLOT NO 253 WARD NO 4B ADIPUR, ADIPUR KUTCH INDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH DPID-CLID-IN30103924391279 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASH KUMAR RAMJIBHAISHRIMALI NA NA NA LPG IMPORT PLANT KANDLA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD K K ROAD KANDLA PO BOX NO 7 KUTCH INDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH DPID-CLID-IN30039413588365 1100 04-JAN-2026
VELANI VINOD KANTILAL NA NA NA 135, UMIYANAGAR, , , MANDVI-KUTCH INDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH DPID-CLID-IN30097410404002 55 04-JAN-2026
DINESHCHANDRA R SONI NA NA NA MATRU KRIPA, AMBA BAZAR, VAD FALIYA, MANDVI-KUTCH INDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH DPID-CLID-IN30097411338666 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHARMESH SAMJIBHAI KESHRANI NA NA NA AT HAMNAVAS JUNAVAS NAKHATRANA , NAKHATRANA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH DPID-CLID-1203350000444774 330 04-JAN-2026
KALAVATEBEN VADILAL CHOKHAWALA VADILAL CHOKHAWALA 3482,  MAGAN  ASHANI  KHADKI DARWAJA  NO  KHANCHO SHAHPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30098210063335 1100 04-JAN-2026
KETAN PRAVINCHANDRA SONI PRAVINCHANDRA KHUSHALDAS SONI 691 JANAPATH SOC NR PURVINAGAR SOC GHODASAR KANS MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30164510140529 550 04-JAN-2026
DILIPBHAI LALBHAI SHAH LALBHAI BALABHAI SHAH 464, SHANTINATH NI POLE HAJAPATEL NI POLE KALUPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30098210266635 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNILBHAI NARHARIBHAI THAKAR NARHARIBHAI CHHOTALAL THAKAR 943, GOLWAD KHADIA OPP PIPAL TREE KHADIA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30148510294639 110 04-JAN-2026
DHARMENDRA MAGANLAL KHATRI MAGANLAL P KHATRI 162870-AMARAPURA NI CHALI DARIAPUR DARWAJA BAHAR DARIAPUR SHAHIBAUG AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30034310684192 550 04-JAN-2026
RAJESHBHAI CHHAGANBHAI PATEL NA NA NA A-4 ANIL FLATS, DAFNALA SHAHIBAUG, AHMEDABAD, GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30226911577681 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHESHKUMAR NARANBHAI DARJI NA NA NA 15, TIRTHBHOOMI APT RAMNAGAR SABARMATI AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30065210224497 550 04-JAN-2026
MUSKAN RAJESHBHAI SACHULA RAJESHBHAI SACHULA 3 RAJESHRI SOC DHARMNAGAR SABARMATI AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30047642371498 1100 04-JAN-2026
KALPESH INDULAL SHAH INDULAL SAKARCHAND SHAH 8, SOPAN APARTMENT GUJARAT SOCIETY PALDI AHMEDABAD, GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30189510525535 22 04-JAN-2026
NITA GHANSHYAMBHAI DAVE GHANSHYAM HIMMATLAL DAVE FF1 ASHIRWAD FLT BRAHMAKSHTRIA SOCIETY BH MUNI SCHOOL NO 28 P T COLLEGE ROAD PALDI AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-1202990002977485 550 04-JAN-2026
RAVINDRA KAJAREKAR NA NA NA ABHISHEK BH SHANTIVAN SOCIETY NARAYAN NAGAR PALADI AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30047642268816 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHESH JAIRAMDAS MEGHRAJANI JAIRAMDAS CMEGHRAJANI ABOVE ABAD BANK,OPPKARNAVATI SOC, BHAIRAVNATH ROAD MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30132110256107 1100 04-JAN-2026
RUPAL TRIVEDI BHASKER TRIVEDI B5 SUBHMILAN APARTMENT NEAR BALBHAVAN KHOKHARA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30127630278689 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEENA NATWARLAL PANCHAL NATWARLAL GIRDHARLAL PANCHAL D4 RANG MILAN FLATS OPP D K PATEL HALL NARANPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30115112303840 1100 04-JAN-2026
DIPAK CHANDULAL BHAVSAR CHANDULAL BHAVSAR 4B ATUL PARK SOCIETY NARANPURA CHAR RASTA AHMEDABAD , INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30154914538737 1100 04-JAN-2026
DAKSHINA S BHATT SANJAY S BHATT C-103, GOYAL COMPLEX, VASTRAPUR, AHMEDABAD, , INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30012610039394 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAH DILIPBHAI RAMANLAL RAMANLAL CHHAGANLAL SHAH 4, NEW GITANJALI SOCIETY, JODHPUR ROAD, SATELITE, AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30246110092794 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJAY JAYANTILAL SURTI JAYANTILAL VENILAL SURTI R-2, VIKRAM FLATS NR SHREYAS CROSSING AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30098210351542 55 04-JAN-2026
UMA SHANKAR SINGH RAMDHARI SINGH 5 VASANT VIHAR BEHIND SABRI FLATS VASTRAPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30127630286077 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAROJ SINGH DINESH SINGH S VASANT VIHAR BEHIND SABRI FLATS VASTRAPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30127630286085 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAUSHIK NARENDRABHAI RAJGURU NARENDRABHAI R AJGUU A5 SUN RISE APPT DR S R MARG BH L D ENGG HOSTEL GULBAI TEKRA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30127630342576 1100 04-JAN-2026
VINODCHANDRA SHAKERLAL PATEL NA NA NA HNO6621, TALIYA S POLE, SARASPUR, , AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30034310400460 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOKBHAI SHAH NAGINBHAI SHAH A-15, BADRISH RO-HOUSE, D-CABIN, SABARMATI, AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30097410586593 220 04-JAN-2026
KISHORI SHAILESH RAMSING R V KISHOI 80 HARIOM NAGAR D CABIN SABARMATI AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30226912696969 220 04-JAN-2026
HANSHABEN RAJESHKUMAR DEVPURA NA NA NA 34,RAJRATAN SOC, RAKHIAL, , AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-1201980000120638 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRABHUDAS HEMRAJ PANCHAL HEMRAJBHAI GOVINDBHAI PANCHAL B99 SHRI RAMESHWAR PARK CO OP SOC , AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-1202990002300686 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHIRAG HIRALAL LEUVA HIRALAL H LEUVA B12 , LAXMIKUNJ SOCIETY  , OPP VAIKUNTHDHAM MANDIR DANILIMDA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30098210300997 550 04-JAN-2026
GHANSHYAMBHAI KHUSALBHAI PATEL KHUSALBHAI PATEL 158 DERIYA PATEL VAS VATVA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30220110126708 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMANBHAI NATHABHAI MAKWANA NATHABHAI D MAKWANA 10A,  BHAVANICHHAYA  SOCIETY NR GANESH  FLATS VASTRAPUR  RLY  STATION VEJALPUR  AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30098210174912 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARCHANA NILESH VORA NILESH KISHANKUMAR VORA 31107, ANAND NAGAR 100 FT SATELLITE ROAD SATELLITE AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30098210310755 110 04-JAN-2026
MUKESH CHANDULAL PATEL CHANDULAL PATEL B-9, SUPRABHAT APPARTMENT NR GULAB TOWER SOLA ROAD, THALTEJ AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30098210342167 1100 04-JAN-2026

UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND FOR FY 2018-19 INTERIM AS ON 31.03.2025



RAJESH BAHUGUNA NA NA NA BHARAMAN WALA ROCHIPURA PO MAJRA DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1203350001919631 330 04-JAN-2026
RATHOD PRAKASH SHANTILAL RATHOD SHANTILAL BHAGWANJI 12809 GURUWAR PETH GAVAT BAZAR TALEGAON DABHADE TAL MAVAL PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30045080412997 550 04-JAN-2026
PRASHANT DIKONDA NA NA NA C ORAIMALLU BHAUMAYYA, KAMTAM 34 A 56 NEW PACCHA PETH, KAMTAM NAGAR, SOLAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30226910217303 275 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASH CHANDRA NA NA NA 722 KAILASH BUILDING GHANTA GHAR SUTAR KHANA KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133018513241 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR SHARMA RADHA BALLABH SHRMA A448 MIG KAILASH BIH AV NO 1, KALYANPUR , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-IN30155720540006 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEGHA SHARMA VIJAY SHARMA 996, FOUR STORYED TAGORE GARDEN EXTN , DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30070810429828 11 04-JAN-2026
DEVINDER KUMAR AHUJA NA NA NA B F12 TAGORE GARDEN , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039411155669 1100 04-JAN-2026
MONA ARORA GURCHARAN LAL ARORA 294 D VILLAGE TIHAR HARI NAGAR , , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30051312731482 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARINDER PAL SINGH PARAMJIT SINGH V50 IIND FLOOR RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30226913836896 55 04-JAN-2026
AKASH CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA KRISHNA CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA 2228 NAWAB GANJ , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30055610238355 1100 04-JAN-2026
MADKAR SUNIL PRABHAKAR P MADKAR QUARTER NO 4 SMALL SAVING QUARTER NEAR ZILLA PARSIHAD SOLAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30051313755524 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHASHIKALA PRAKASH THOSAR SADASHIV SHRIDHAR BODAS 405 - HALRA , VSHI FALIYA , SIVA RESIDANSI , TORAN EPARTAMENTA , VALSAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VALSAD DPID-CLID-1206420000154373 1100 04-JAN-2026
INDERPRAKASH HASSANAND JESWANI HASSANAND JESWANI KASHI NIVAS HALAR ROAD , VALSAD INDIA GUJARAT VALSAD DPID-CLID-IN30115121819986 550 04-JAN-2026
BHIKHUBHAI PURSHOTTAMBHAI PATEL NA NA NA NICHA KALA FALIA PARWASA ROAD MOTA WAGHCHHIPA VALSAD INDIA GUJARAT VALSAD DPID-CLID-IN30047642296303 3300 04-JAN-2026
KISHORKUMAR BHIKHAMCHAND SHAH BHIKHAMCHAND KESHRIMAL AT PHANSA, ST BHILAD W RLY TA UMBERGAON , VALSAD INDIA GUJARAT VALSAD DPID-CLID-IN30015910353034 1100 04-JAN-2026
VASANTRAI JOSHI PRANSHANKAR JOSHI PLOT NO 459 GAYATRI KRUPA SECTOR NO 23 GANDHINAGAR GANDHINAGAR INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30127630214910 1100 04-JAN-2026
JIVA N MODHAVADIA NATHA NATHU MODHAVADIA SHREE KRUSHNA 9 KADIYA PLOT MAIN ROAD PORBANDAR INDIA GUJARAT PORBANDAR DPID-CLID-IN30290243811528 99 04-JAN-2026
V SUKUMARAN KESAVAN NAIR 4645 GH TYPE GH ROAD SECTOR 29 GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30267930823365 2200 04-JAN-2026
JISAHB RASULKHAN RATHOD NA NA NA CO INDIAN OIL CORP LTD AHMEDABAD BITTLING PLANT SANAND DIST P B NO 18 AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30047642357126 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHARMSHI GABHA PATEL NA NA NA BLDG 31 ROOM 929 2ND FLR HANS CO-OP HSG SOC PANT NAGAR GHATKOPAR MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1203320001077775 2200 04-JAN-2026
JIMI MANUBHAI HARANI NA NA NA A -4, SHREY DARSHAN APPT 32, JAWAHAR NAGAR SOC BHATTHA ,  PALDI AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-1204210000039262 5500 04-JAN-2026
HANSABEN MANUBHAI HARANI NA NA NA A -4 , SHREY DARSHAN APPT 32 , JAWAHAR NAGAR SOC BHATTHA  , PALDI AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-1204210000039277 11000 04-JAN-2026
VIKAS RAMPRATAP DADHICH NA NA NA 203, KAPOOR TOWER NO4 JESAL PARK, BHAYANDER  WEST DIST THANE , INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30018310288801 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAM PRATAP KDADHICH NA NA NA 203, KAPOOR TOWER NO4 JESAL PARK BHAYANDAR EAST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30018310318259 3300 04-JAN-2026
JUGAL KISHORE MUNDRA RAM GOPAL MUNDRA B703, SHREE GANESH RESIDENCY INDRALOK PHASE II NEW GODLEN NEST ROAD BHAYANDER EAST, THANE INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER DPID-CLID-IN30045011096014 1237.5 04-JAN-2026
MAHESH MANIKLAL PARDESHI M J PARDESHI KRISHNA APTS A WING 101, NAVGHAR ROAD, BHAYANDER EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30223611517056 220 04-JAN-2026
REKHA NAVAL SURESH NAVAL 169, S F S AGRAWAL FARM MANSAROVAR JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30148510333779 1100 04-JAN-2026
PUSHKIN AGARWAL RATAN LAL GUPTA 35122 RAJAT PATH MANSAROVER - JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30223612168312 55 04-JAN-2026
G SUBBAREDDY NARAKAN REDDY FLAT NO 404 PLOT NO 1, SECTOR NO 16 NEELAM BLDG FE 1 SANPADA EAST NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30009511029826 5500 04-JAN-2026
SHREEKANTH SURYANARAYANA VANAPALLI SURYANARAYANA VANAPALLI 228 LAXMI PLAZA NEAR LAXMI IND ESTATE NEW LINK ROAD ANDHERI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30047640754478 1100 04-JAN-2026
ABHIJIT BHATTACHARYA D P BHATTACHARYA FLT NO B3, 1ST FLR ICICI BANK APARTMENT LALLU BHAI PARK ROAD, ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30047641039233 1100 04-JAN-2026
UTTAM ADEY BALIRAM ADEY UTTAM ADEY SR NGR HR GAIL INDIA LIMITED POONGHAZIRA SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30267933314760 14300 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP SHARMA BALDEV DASS SHARMA C 404 SEC 5 PLOT NO 15 DHAULAPUR APPTS DWARKA DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1202990005326519 968 04-JAN-2026
P SATISH MENON KT RAJAGOPAL FLAT NO B-2 VIDYUT APPARTMENTS PLOT NO 2 SECTOR-12 DWARKA NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039412837578 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL SEHGAL KASHMIRI LAL SEHGAL 14 JDM APPARTMENT PLOT NO 11 SEC 5 , DWARKA NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1304140001925551 176 04-JAN-2026
KETANSINH A SOLNKI NA NA NA 12-13 SADHNA NAGAR SOCIETY MG ROAD BARDOLI SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1202890001034299 522.5 04-JAN-2026
SHARMA DARSHAN KUMAR SHARMA RAJ KUMAR CHIEF MANAGER,BANK OF INDIA, BARDOLI BRANCH, DIST : SURAT BARDOLI GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1302080000313618 1100 04-JAN-2026
YOGRAJ GULABRAO MADAVI GULABRAO BANSI MADAVI C-34, IOC NAGAR, 106A, JPROAD, ANDHERI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30611490015942 4400 04-JAN-2026
TOUFIQUE S AREZBEGI SHADULLAH MOHAMMAD AREZBEGI A-5 MONIKA VILLA CHIMAT PADA MAROL ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30311610886475 11 04-JAN-2026
SWARN KAUR JANG SINGH NO 2421 SECTOR 39C , CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30015910480709 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARPREET SINGH JAGESHWAR SINGH HNO 1062  SECTOR 44B , , CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30267930650273 2200 04-JAN-2026
POOJA SAINI B S AINI NO 3961 SECTOR 44A , CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30047642450104 2200 04-JAN-2026
SWETA JHA MANOJ KUMAR JHA H NO 756-A CANARA BANK APARTMENTS SECTOR 44-A CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30114310343787 1650 04-JAN-2026
ANOOP KUMAR BHATIA K BHATIA H NO 2636  1 SECTOR 47 C , CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30143610422445 1100 04-JAN-2026
A K SRINIVS A S RNGCHRYULU HOUSE NO 2508-A SECTOR 47-C , CHANDIGARH UT INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-1202420100053570 1100 04-JAN-2026
UPENDRA MANDAL RAMU MANDAL CO RAMPRASAD RAI SHANTI KUTIR 2ND FLR FLAT NO 6 215 MARINE DRIVE CHURCHGATE MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30133018338782 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAMDANI JAGDISH BANSILAL NA NA NA NEW MONDHA OPP HINGOLI BANK , JALNA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALNA DPID-CLID-IN30177410526670 2750 04-JAN-2026
SHIRISH RAMNARANYAN RATHI NA NA NA YADAV NAGAR SRPF ROAD, , , JALNA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALNA DPID-CLID-IN30220110604158 2200 04-JAN-2026
SATISH BHAGIRATH BORSE NA NA NA SHOLA CHOWK SADAR BAZAR , JALNA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALNA DPID-CLID-1201060000495666 1650 04-JAN-2026
MANJEETKAUR UJJWALSINGH BHATIYA AVTARSINGH KISHANSINGH GILL BHATIYA COMPLEX , NEAR MUNDADA HOSPITAL NANDED INDIA MAHARASHTRA NANDED DPID-CLID-IN30177412613040 2200 04-JAN-2026
RANA MANGILAL SARDA MANGILAL BANKATLAL SARDA CO DR KIRAN M SARDA VED GANESH DENTAL CLINIC PLOT NO 76 77 BORBAN FACTORY AREA NANDED MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NANDED DPID-CLID-IN30021414963165 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANTOSH BHASKAR GULALKARI NA NA NA RAMLAL MISTRY WADA OPP SHIVAJI LANJEWAR HOUSE BASTARWARI NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-1203600000018818 1650 04-JAN-2026
BIPIN SHYAM RATHI SHYAM RATHI 225 HILL ROAD 1 ST FLOOR MANGALAM SHIVAJI NAGAR NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133018557489 5500 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR BAGDE NA NA NA HOUSE NO 167 B H B ESTATE COLONY PO SONEGAON NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413645999 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUSHIL RAJESHKUMAR SHAH RAJESHKUMAR SHAH ARIHANT APARTMENTS BLOCK-8, SHASTRI NAGAR  AKOLA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA DPID-CLID-1201090000857745 1595 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRAKANT PANDURANG ZUMKE PANDURANG GOVINDRAO ZUMKE INDIAN OIL BHAWAN OPP HYDRABAD GARAGE JATHARPETH AKOLA MS INDIA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA DPID-CLID-1302310000031187 2200 04-JAN-2026
SAURABH JAGDISH PUJARI JAGDISH JAGANNATH PUJARI PLOT NO 139A, BEHIND  SAI GARDAN , NEAR VINAYAK APPARTMENT AMRAVATI INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATI DPID-CLID-IN30133018578981 2200 04-JAN-2026
PUNDLIK GOVINDRAO GULHANE GOVINDRAO GULHANE SWAPNIL OPPCBCHURCH CAMP AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATI DPID-CLID-1201090000217888 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH PRAKASH RATHI NA NA NA CAMP ROAD , , AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATI DPID-CLID-1203320000383824 2200 04-JAN-2026
BRAHMASHANKAR DEVIPRASAD KHATRIHUF NA NA NA KHATRI HOSPITAL, SHARDA NAGAR, , AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATI DPID-CLID-1202000000191925 4950 04-JAN-2026
NARAYANDAS R ATHI NA NA NA RADHA,46  A, GANESH VIHAR  1 BADNERA ROAD,SATURN AMRAVATI INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATI DPID-CLID-IN30023912697238 2200 04-JAN-2026
U MANJNATH MANJNATHRAO U SEETHARAM RAO 64 B SARASWATI VRUNDAVAN VASAHAT SAI NAGAR AMRAVATI INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATI DPID-CLID-IN30088814796480 14300 04-JAN-2026
SHIVAJI RAO SALEKAR MAROTI RAO SALEKAR 69 KUNDLESHWAR WARD NO 14 BAWANI MATA ROAD KHANDWA MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH KHARGONE DPID-CLID-IN30039413655592 6600 04-JAN-2026
RAMAN RATHOR SANA RATHOR 28 SALUJA COLONY NEAR ABHISHEK CINEMA , KHANDWA M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH KHARGONE DPID-CLID-IN30039413759366 8800 04-JAN-2026
MANISHA CHOUDHARY BABURAM KANERIYA HN 70 AB ROAD EVAN INDIRA COLONY , SENDHAWA MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BARWANI DPID-CLID-1201060002546983 4400 04-JAN-2026
SUNDERLAL GUPTA RAMRATAN GUPTA 10,GRAM SENDHWA DEVI AHILYA MARG , SENDHWA MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH KHARGAON DPID-CLID-1201060800087688 2200 04-JAN-2026
MAHENDRA M AGRAWAL MANGI LAL GOYAL H NO 62 WARD NO 9 DEVI AHILYA MARG SENDHWA INDIA MADHYA PRADESH KHARGAON DPID-CLID-IN30177414538196 3850 04-JAN-2026
SHIVKUMARI LAVVANSHI DEVDAS LAVVANSHI 53, MANISH BAG COLONY, NEAR SAPNA SANGEETA, , INDORE MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-IN30198310546828 2640 04-JAN-2026
PRABHAKAR RAO GUPTA NA NA NA A-62 VIKAS TOWERS INDIRA COMPLEX NAVALAKHA INDORE MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-1204720011460799 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANURAG SURANA VIJAY KUMAR SURANA FLAT NO 102 INDRAPRASTHA APARTMENT 2 INDRALOK COLONY , INDORE MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-1203320003459642 2200 04-JAN-2026
MAMTA TIWARI NA NA NA 103,FORTUNE APARTMENT 175,OLD PALASIA BEHIND INDUSTRIES HOUSE INDORE MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-1301760000229368 4400 04-JAN-2026
SEEMA KHATRI KRISHNA VALLABH KHATRI C-3916, RISHI NAGAR EXTENSION, , , UJJAIN MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN DPID-CLID-IN30198310018803 15400 04-JAN-2026
ANAND RAO SURJEKAR NA NA NA 120 SUBHASH NAGAR UJJAIN MP , INDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN DPID-CLID-IN30045011210022 2200 04-JAN-2026
T K CHANDRAVANSHI K CHANDRAVANSHI 44, SNEH NAGAR UJJAIN , , INDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN DPID-CLID-IN30045011872717 2200 04-JAN-2026
UDAY SINGH PANDRO K L PANDRO GAIL COMPLEX NANAKHEDA UJJAIN MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN DPID-CLID-IN30045011873326 2200 04-JAN-2026
MEENA GUPTA NA NA NA NO 62 NIKHRA SADAN MAHESH VIHAR MAHARTUNJAI GATE INDORE ROAD UJJAN MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN DPID-CLID-1301440001459341 5500 04-JAN-2026
ARUN LAXMAN GURAV NA NA NA 8 INDIAN HOUSING COMPLEX 1 SHIPRA VIHAR NAGZIRI , UJJAIN MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN DPID-CLID-IN30112715532018 2200 04-JAN-2026
UMA SHANKAR GUPTA RAM NATH GUPTA 132, INDIRA NAGAR, , , RATLAM MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH RATLAM DPID-CLID-IN30198310048822 2200 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR KAUSHAL NA NA NA 32, P AND T COLONY, , , RATLAM MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH RATLAM DPID-CLID-IN30198310049857 2200 04-JAN-2026
DUWA RAM PARASTE NA NA NA B 97 GAIL TOWN SHIP , , JHABUA MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH JHABUA DPID-CLID-1601010000239110 4400 04-JAN-2026
JASHUBHAI NARSINHBHAI BILWAL NARSINBHAI BILWAL QTR NO B 54 GAIL TOWNSHIP , , JHABUA MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH JHABUA DPID-CLID-1601010000243237 4400 04-JAN-2026
REKHA SINGH SAMSON SINGH B 103 GAIL TOWNSHIP , , JHABUA MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH JHABUA DPID-CLID-IN30133018485792 4400 04-JAN-2026
PARVEZ SHEIKH SHEIKH ABDULLAH M 2ND 235 KITIYANI , MANDSAUR INDIA MADHYA PRADESH MANDSAUR DPID-CLID-IN30611421016474 2200 04-JAN-2026
HARISH ANJANA UDAILAL ANJANA ANJANA COMPLEX, RNT MARG, , NEEMUCH MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH NEEMUCH DPID-CLID-IN30198310276783 16500 04-JAN-2026
MANJU DEVI KHETAN ASHOK KUMAR KHETAN SR E 184 STAFF COLONY VIKRAM NAGAR PO KHOR DIST NEEMUCH MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH NEEMUCH DPID-CLID-IN30088814543593 6600 04-JAN-2026
ANAND SOMKUMAR PUNDLIKRAO SOMKUMAR CO PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK CIVIL LINES , BETUL MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BETUL DPID-CLID-1203600000020046 2200 04-JAN-2026
UDAY KUMAR JAIN NA NA NA LIG-179 , , ITARSI M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH HOSHANGABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413407990 1650 04-JAN-2026
RASHMI BHASKAR JOSHI BHASKAR RAMDAS JOSHI B 217 12 SECTOR 16 VASHI NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30088814273733 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUSHILA BIHARILAL SISODIYA RAMTPESHWAR DEVCHAND SINGH BEHIND OM SHANTI BHAVAN SUREKHA NAGAR MALKAPUR AKOLA GANDHINAGAR AKOLA AKOLA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA WASHIM DPID-CLID-1203320009282721 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIRENDER KUMAR KRISHNAN KUMAR YADAV HOUSE NO27, SHIV VIHAR COLONY MAATA ROAD, NEAR SHIV MANDIR , GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30290240076777 275 04-JAN-2026
ARVINDBHAI K THAER NA NA NA A-51 SURYA APPT K K NAGAR ROAD NEAR ANAR BUNGLOW S GHATLODIYA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30164510032905 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHETANKUMAR VINODBHAI DARJI VINODBHAI P DARJI 77, ALKAPURI SOCIETY NR WATER TANK GHATLODIA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30098210313442 1100 04-JAN-2026
BAKULA VASUDEV PATEL VASUDEV C PATEL A-20, MRUDUL PARK - 2 SATADHAR CROSS ROAD, SOLA ROAD GHATLODIA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30098210341086 1100 04-JAN-2026
HITESH MADHAVLAL PRAJAPATI MADHAVLAL PRAJAPATI C 2 DEVKUNJ APP SOLA ROAD SATADHAR GHANTLODIA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30036022208598 275 04-JAN-2026
JAVED RAHMATULLAH SHAIKH NA NA NA 5162 SECTOR 7B , , GANDHINAGAR INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30047640296778 55 04-JAN-2026
KALPESH RANCHHODBHAI PATEL RANCHHODBHAI T PAEL PLOT NO 1732 KH-4 SECTOR-14 , GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR DPID-CLID-1203410000379891 825 04-JAN-2026
KUSUMBEN JOSHI RASHMIKANT JOSHI PLOT NO 234B  SUJATA APPT BH GOVT COMMERCE COLLEGE SECTOR 20 GANDHINAGAR INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30021411207199 258.5 04-JAN-2026
PRADYUMAN VRAJLAL RAVAL VRAJLAL RAVAL 14 SHANTIVAN SOC AT SANAND AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30226911984692 77 04-JAN-2026
MOTIBHAI G JADAV NA NA NA 2-51 AT NAVAGAM TA VIRAMGAM DI AHMEDABAD VIRAMGAM GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-1203320003058683 77 04-JAN-2026
PRAJAPATI KALIDAS K KACHARABHAI PRAJAPATI B - 25, AMBICA SOCIETY BAVLA TA - BAVLA DIST - AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30065210199556 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIMAL NAVINBHAI SHAH NAVINBHAI CHANDUBHAI SHAH 39, ADINATH SOCIETY, AT AND POST DEHGAM DIST GANDHINAGAR INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30034310707258 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAYANTILAL MANILAL PATEL NA NA NA 19,  KETAN  TENAMENT NR  UMA  SCHOOL NARODA, AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30127613965812 1100 04-JAN-2026
LIBAJI HIRABHAI PATEL HIRABHAI JETHABHAI PATEL C81, GIDCQUARTERS, NARODA GIDC, NARODA, AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30034310162496 1100 04-JAN-2026
PARSHOTTAMBHAI SAVDASBHAI KATARIA NA NA NA A5 RAVIDARSHAN APARTMENTS VIBHAG 5 KALYAN NAGAR RATANBA SCHOOL NEAR THAKKAR NAGAR ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30051310216792 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAJAPATI GOMATIBEN LAXMANBHAI REVABHAI ASHARAM PRAJAPATI D201, SRUSTI LEVIES, OPP SHYAM VILLA 2, INDRASHAN CROSS ROAD, NIKOL AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30034311002713 220 04-JAN-2026
MISTRY DASHRATH A NA NA NA B-3 NILKANTH VARNI APARTMENTS NEAR GALAXY CINEMA NARODA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039411561824 1100 04-JAN-2026
POPATBHAI M SHNIGALA NA NA NA 3 SUNCITY BUNGLOWS OPP CHANDRALOK GOPAL CHAWK NEW NARODA AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-1204470000622610 968 04-JAN-2026
NAYAN TRAMBAKLAL VYAS T G VYAS B-289 V-7 PARSHAVANATH TOWNSHIP NR BHARATI VIDHHALAY BH KRISHNA NAGAR AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR DPID-CLID-1204470002570568 550 04-JAN-2026
PANNA PANKAJ SHAH PANKAJ SHAH A 12 139 KRISHNANAGAR, SAIJPUR NARODA ROAD, , AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30132110037642 550 04-JAN-2026
SHAMBHUBHAI ISHWARBHAI PATEL ISHWARBHAI A PATEL C217,V-7,PARSHWNATH TOWNSHIP, NAVA NARODA, SAIJPUR, AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30034310651813 1100 04-JAN-2026
PATEL NANUBHAI VALAJIBHAI CHAMPABEN NANUBHAI PATEL A27 SWAMI NARAYANNG NR VERA NIKOL GAM ROAD , AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-1203500000726381 550 04-JAN-2026
BHAVESH NARANBHAI PATEL NARANBHAI PATEL 21,VRUNDAVAN SOCIETY UMA SCHOOL NIKOL NARODA ROAD GANDHINAGAR INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30034320014062 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK PARSHOTTAMBHAI PATEL PARSHOTTAM BHAI PATEL 41, TULSHISHYAM SOCIETY VIRAT NAGAR ODHAV AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-1203440000058447 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEVANG SURESHKUMAR SHAH SURESHKUMAR SHANTILAL SHAH 37MADHAV RESIDENCY NR JEJENDRA NAGAR LANGADIA HANUMAN NI GALI VIRATNAGAR RD ODHAV AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30177412324380 275 04-JAN-2026
KAMINI JAYENDRABHAI PATEL JAYENDRABHAI PATEL AT & PO ADALAJ JAIN DERASAR KHADKI , GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR DPID-CLID-1204840000100386 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANOJKUMAR RAMESHKUMAR PRASAD RAMESHKUMAR PRASAD A 4 KALPATARU PARK MILENIYAM ZUNDAL, DIST GANDHINAGAR INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30127630347652 550 04-JAN-2026
VITTHALBHAI D JADAV NA NA NA HOUSE NO- B50, SAHYOG SOCIETY, BH VISATMATA MANDIR, CHANDKHEDA, AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30034310187410 1100 04-JAN-2026
PATEL NARANBHAI S NA NA NA 23,DEVDAS NAGAR SOCIETY, KALI KALI , AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-1204470001006149 550 04-JAN-2026
KISHORKUMAR DAYALDAS HASSANI DAYALDAS HASSANI 436 SARDAR NAGAR AHMEDABAD , AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30127630094719 1100 04-JAN-2026
PATEL SURESHBHAI P PRAHALADBHAI C PATEL 19, NEW YOGIKRUPA SOCIETY OPP DUSHYANT PARK, RANIP, AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30034310968793 275 04-JAN-2026
NATWARBHAI LAWJIBHAI SOLANKI NA NA NA SANT ROHIDAS NAGAR OPP MAHALAXMI DAIRI CHANDLODIA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039410320694 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH CHHELSHANKAR JOSHI NA NA NA SHREE SWAMINARAYAN GURUKUL, VISHWAVIDYA PRATISHTNANAM, SHARKHEJ GANDHINAGAR HIGHWAY, AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30097411330570 1100 04-JAN-2026
HANIFMOHAMMED HUSENBHAI MALEK NA NA NA MOTA KASBA, MATVAKUVA  KALOLNG GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR DPID-CLID-1201080000048599 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHARATBHAI KANJIBHAI PATEL KANJIBHAI KARSHANBHAI PATEL AT AND POST SOLAIYA, UMIYA NAGAR, TAL MANSA, DIST GANDHINAGAR, SOLAIYA INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30097411489620 264 04-JAN-2026
KIRTIKUMAR AMBALAL PATEL AMBALAL PATEL AT - KUKARWADA TA - VIJAPUR DIST - MEHSANA MEHSANA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-1202890000072641 1375 04-JAN-2026
PATEL DINESHKUMAR BHIKHABHAI BHIKHABHAI K PATEL BHAVNA SOCIETY , AT - TA - MANSA DIST - GANDHINAGAR INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30123310292984 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAVAL MITESHBHAI KANTILAL NA NA NA 25A, TULSINAGAR SOCIETY BH AMBICA SOCIETY VISNAGAR ROAD, TA VIJAPUR DIST MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30220110428279 550 04-JAN-2026
JASHVANTLAL CHHOTALAL RAVAL CHHOTALAL RAVAL RANASAN VIJAPUR DIST MEHSANA MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30127630290104 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHMED YUSUF IBRAHIMBHAIJANKHWALA NA NA NA NR SARVODAY SOCIETY GULAB STREET POLOGROUND HIMATNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT SABAR KANTHA DPID-CLID-IN30246110049852 550 04-JAN-2026
NATWARLAL RAMJIBHAI PARMAR RAMJIBHAI LALABHAI PARMAR 1, SANSKAR SOCIETY, BH NEW MARKET , MOTIPURA, HIMATNAGAR, DIST SABARKANTHA INDIA GUJARAT SABAR KANTHA DPID-CLID-IN30065210079697 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAYAGAURI JAYANTILAL THAKER JAYANTILAL THAKER 61-B, INDRANAGAR SOCIETY BH GANGOTRI SOCIETY, GOKUL NAGAR KHED TASIA ROAD, HIMATNAGAR DIST-SABARKANTHA INDIA GUJARAT SABAR KANTHA DPID-CLID-IN30305210160372 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRIKA DAMOR NA NA NA 127 SUBHASH NAGAR SAHAKARI GIN ROAD , HIMMATNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT HIMATNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30021410310690 550 04-JAN-2026
INDUBEN JITENDRAKUMAR PATEL NA NA NA AT AND PO HADIYOL TA HIMMATNAGAR , DIST SABARKANTHA INDIA GUJARAT SABAR KANTHA DPID-CLID-IN30098210356758 1100 04-JAN-2026



SURYABEN HASMUKHLAL VAKHARIYA NA NA NA YASHVI-B FLAT FRIST FLOOR NRSHRI NAGAR MAHAVIRNAGAR HIMATNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT SABAR KANTHA DPID-CLID-IN30220110690106 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMITKUMAR CHIMANBHAI PATEL NA NA NA CO SARVODAY SARGOC HIMATNAGAR HIMATNAGAR HIMATNAGAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SABAR KANTHA DPID-CLID-1204470000599958 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHARMAPRAKASH GYANCHAND TALREJA GYANCHAND TALREJA SHREE NAGAR SOCIETY MAHAVIRNAGAR HIMATNAGAR SK INDIA GUJARAT SABAR KANTHA DPID-CLID-IN30127630333586 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHAMMED IQBAL MOHAMMADALAMGALIWALA NA NA NA DHALIAS MOHALLA VOHARWAD AT  POST  PRANTIJ DIST  S K , INDIA GUJARAT SABAR KANTHA DPID-CLID-IN30018310482449 550 04-JAN-2026
SAROJBEN N SHAH NA NA NA DESAI POLE AT & POST PRANTIJ DIST S K PRANTIJ GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SABAR KANTHA DPID-CLID-1203320001545378 539 04-JAN-2026
MANOJKUMAR RAVINDRABHAI DOSHI RAVINDRABHAI M DOSHI VIHAR SOCIETY VADALI TA  VADALI DIST   SABARKANTHA INDIA GUJARAT HIMATNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30127630142866 1100 04-JAN-2026
BABUBHAI SHANKARBHAI PATEL SHANKARBHAI JIVABHAI PATEL AT AND POST-THURAVAS, TA-VADALI, , DIST-SABARKANTHA INDIA GUJARAT SABAR KANTHA DPID-CLID-IN30098210669977 275 04-JAN-2026
RAMESHBHAI K PANCHAL NA NA NA NR AMIJARA JAIN MANDIR VADALI SUB DIVISION VILLAGE VADALI TALUKA VADALI DT SABAR KANTHA VADALI GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SABAR KANTHA DPID-CLID-1204470006200184 11 04-JAN-2026
PATEL RAJESHKUMAR PREMCHANDBHAI PATEL PREMCHANDBHAI RATANJIBHAI CO RATANKSHAR TRADING AT PO TA BHILODA , DIST SABARKANTHA INDIA GUJARAT SABAR KANTHA DPID-CLID-IN30021410440210 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARISHKUMAR SATISHBHAI CHAUHAN CHAUHAN SATISHBHAI MARTAJI SANIDHYA BUNGLOWS NO,9,BHILODA , DIST SABARKANTHA INDIA GUJARAT SABAR KANTHA DPID-CLID-IN30021413720610 550 04-JAN-2026
HITESHKUMAR KANTILAL SHARMA KANTILAL MATHURDAS SHARMA 70B, NALANDA - 1 TOWNSHIP, AT AND PO - MODASA, , DIST-SABARKANTHA INDIA GUJARAT SABAR KANTHA DPID-CLID-IN30034310517682 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUKESHKUMAR BHANUPRASAD PANDYA BHANUPRASAD BHOGILAL PANDYA AT PO TA BAYAD , DIST SABARKATHA INDIA GUJARAT SABAR KANTHA DPID-CLID-IN30136410113721 44 04-JAN-2026
SACHIN JAYNTILAL SHAH JAYANTILAL SHAH AT & POST-SATHAMBA, TA-BAYAD, DIST-SABARKANTHA SATHAMBA, INDIA GUJARAT SABAR KANTHA DPID-CLID-IN30034310123430 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARESHKUMAR JAYNTILAL SHAH JAYNTILAL B SHAH SATHAMBA, TAL--BAYAD, , DIST-SABARKANTHA INDIA GUJARAT SABAR KANTHA DPID-CLID-IN30034310158971 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARJUNSINH DEVISINH CHAUHAN DEVISINH J CHAUHAN 6, MAHASHAKTI SOCIETY NEAR GAYATRI MANDIR VISNAGAR ROAD MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30220110089195 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAHLADBHAI VITTHALBHAI PATEL VITTHALBHAI PATEL 18, SARDAR PARK SOCIETY, OPP GEB VSN ROAD, , MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30015910806494 550 04-JAN-2026
PARIMAL DINESHBHAI SONI DINESHBHAI SONI F 16 SARVAMANGAL SOCIETY , , MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30177410957258 1094.5 04-JAN-2026
SHANKERBHAI JETHABHAI CHAUDHRY JETHABHAI DALSANGBHAI CHAUDHRY 1314, ASHWAMEGHNAGAR SOCIETY, MANAVDHARMA ASHRAM, AT-MEHSANA MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30034311113225 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAH MAULIKKUMAR J NA NA NA PILAJI GUNJ BUDHDHI NIVAS , MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30021411437983 275 04-JAN-2026
NARESHKUMAR KESHAVLAL PATEL KESHAVLAL PATEL 12, ISHVARKRUPA SOCIETY BH NEW KARKUN CHAL SOMNATH CHOWK MEHSANA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-1202890000122238 440 04-JAN-2026
KALABHAI BABABHAI SENMA NA NA NA AT AMBLIPURA PO KANODA CHANASAMA CHANASAMA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-1203320005460277 1221 04-JAN-2026
PREETI S PARAHAR SURENDRA K PARASHAR M 30 LACKYPARK MODHERA ROAD NAGRPUR 15 NAGALPUR MAHSANA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-1203410000081492 1100 04-JAN-2026
LATABEN NAROTTAMDAS SUTHAR NA NA NA 27 SARVMANGAL SOCIETY, SAMRPAN CHOWK DHOBI GHAT, MEHSANA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-1204130000008856 1100 04-JAN-2026
DAHYABHAI B PATEL BABALDAS PATEL AT RAMOSANA POST PALODAR TA AND DIST MEHSANA AT RAMOSANA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30051313507156 55 04-JAN-2026
YASINBHAI MOHAMADBHAI CHAUHAN NA NA NA KASBA KUMBHARVAS NEAR MASZID MASZID MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30127630511957 1100 04-JAN-2026
JANI PANKAJKUMAR VASUDEV NA NA NA 4B, MADHUVAN SOCIETY, BH RAJKAMAL PETROL PUMP, HIGHWAY, MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30097410598313 1100 04-JAN-2026
TIVARI SADHNA ASHOKKUMAR TIVARI ASHOKKUMAR VISHVAPRASAD NO 6 SWAMI SIMANDHAR SOCIETY NEAR NAGALPUR COLLEGE MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30169610679794 220 04-JAN-2026
SAMEER SURENDRA SHARMA SURENDRA MULAMAL SHARMA SL-17 APOLLO ENCLAVE NR MODHERACHAR RASTA MEHSANA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-1201090001226161 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESHBHAI ARVINDBHAI RAVAL NA NA NA 15 SWAGAT BUNGLOWS OPP GOODLUCK AUTOMOBILES , MEHSANA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-1203320004450816 110 04-JAN-2026
NIRESHKUMAR KANTILAL PATEL NA NA NA AT :- DEDIYASAN, MOTO VAS, TAL :- MEHSANA, MEHSANA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-1204440000045285 550 04-JAN-2026
SAVITABEN HITESHBHAI PATEL KACHARABHAI PRABHUDAS PATEL 1 SUDHIR SOCIETY SAME HIGHWAY , MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30177412353188 1089 04-JAN-2026
PATEL KOKILABEN ISHWARLAL NA NA NA 7 PRABHUNAGAR SOCIETY NEAR NIRMA FACTORY MODHERA ROAD MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30039412517137 1100 04-JAN-2026
PATEL PRAVIN HARIBHAI NA NA NA 8 AMARDEEP SOCIETY NEAR NIRMA FACTORY MODHERA ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30039412517188 1100 04-JAN-2026
PANKAJ KUMAR UVASAVA UDAY SINGH SVASAVA B67 ONGC NAGAR PALAVASANA , MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30039413602689 1100 04-JAN-2026
RANAJI RAJAJI MAKAWANA NA NA NA 7 SARASWATI SOCIETY T B ROAD , MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30039413651400 407 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASH CHANDRA PURSHOTAMDASPATEL PURSHOTAMDAS PATEL 3 GEETA PARK SOCIETY T B HOSPITAL ROAD MEHSANA , INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30154914719742 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMBALAL NARANDAS PATEL NARANDAS PATEL 18 SARTHAK BUNGLOW RADHANPUR ROAD BH SAURABH SCHOOL MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30154914759193 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARAYANBHAI RAISANGBHAI CHAUDHRY NA NA NA 11 CHANKAYAPURI AMBAWADI HIGH WAY MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30154915642851 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANCHALBEN KANTILAL PATEL KANTILAL SHIVARAMDAS PATEL BLOCK NO 5 SOPAN-2 SOCIETY RAJDHANI TOWNSHIP RADHANPUR ROAD MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30127630158158 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRAKANT RAMLAL PATEL R K PATEL C 14  SUNDARAM  TIRUPATI, SHAHIBAUG TOWNSHIP, MEHSANA MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30127630169579 1100 04-JAN-2026
K L DARGAR LATE CHIRANJILAL 10 NETAJI PARK SOCIETY BH PASHABHAI PETROL PUMP , MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30127630201313 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHAUDHARY PRATAPBHAI VELJIBHAI CHAUDHARY VELJIBHAI 7 KALYANESHWAR SOCIETY DUDHSAGAR DAIRY ROAD MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30127630224714 555.5 04-JAN-2026
OMPRAKASH GUPTA LATE RAMSWAROOP GUPTA 20 SAMRAT NAGAR SOCIETY OPP SCIENCE COLLEGE HIGHWAY MEHSANA NORTH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30127630224789 1100 04-JAN-2026
BALDEVBHAI CHANDUBHAI SUTHAR CHANDUBHAI N SUTHAR 11 MADHURAM SOCIETY MALGODOWN ROAD MEHSANA MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30127630229735 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOVINDBHAI S NAYI SOMABHAI KALIDAS NAYI 11 SARASWATI BUNGLOWS NRSANSKRUT BUNGLOWS NAGALPUR MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MEHSANA DPID-CLID-IN30127630244172 550 04-JAN-2026
PANCHAL KANUBHAI AMBALAL NA NA NA 2 OM NATRAJ BUNGLOWS OPPHINGLAJ SOCIETY NR DHARAM CINEMA NAGALPUR MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30127630264352 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRAKUMAR BHAILALBHAI SHAH BHAILALBHAI SHAH 22F SANSKAR FLAT NR HINGLAJ SOCIETY BH DHARAM CINEMA MEHSANA N GUJ INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30127630388690 1100 04-JAN-2026
NILABEN ASHOKKUMAR SHAH ASHOKKUMAR POPATLAL SHAH 182 KAPIL PARK SOCIETY NR RUTURAJ FLATS T B ROAD MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30127630475256 1221 04-JAN-2026
DILIPKUMAR BHURABHAI OZA BHURABHAI JOITARAM OZA 17 KAMBOI NAGAR SOCIETY PRASANT CINEMA ROAD MEHSANA MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30127630476675 550 04-JAN-2026
AMBARAMBHAI VELDAS PATEL VELDAS SHIVRAMDAS PATEL 42 GAUTAM NAGAR SOCIETY MODHERA ROAD MEHSANA MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30127630484554 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAFULKUMAR MANUBHAI PATEL MANUBHAI KHODIDAS PATEL 7 8 VIRNAGAR SOCIETY ST WORK SHOP ROAD MEHSANA MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30127630618620 1100 04-JAN-2026
GIRISHKUMAR A PTEL AMBALAL BECHARDAS PATEL AT GAMBHU TA CHANASMA MEHSANA GAMBHU GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30051316384604 550 04-JAN-2026
ASARI RAJNIKANT NANJIBHAI NA NA NA CO BHARAT PETROLEUM COR LTD SIDHPUR T AND P VILLAGE SUAJANPUR DIST PATAN INDIA GUJARAT PATAN DPID-CLID-IN30039413652790 1100 04-JAN-2026
LATA SIMAJI SINGHAJI LATA SINGHAJI RATNAJI CO BHARAT PETROLEUM COR LTD SIDHPUR   TA AND PO VILLAGE SUJANPUR DIST PATAN INDIA GUJARAT PATAN DPID-CLID-IN30039413652806 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARIBHAI KANJIBHAI DESAI KANJIBHAI DESAI AT NAVA DELADA TAL BECHARAJI , DIST MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30097411189143 275 04-JAN-2026
SUNILKUMAR M PRAJAPATI MANILAL ISHWARBHAI PRAJAPATI 1117 MANSURIVAS PRAJAPATIWAS RAVALWAS THAKORWAS NORTIYAVAS GAMBHU TA BECHARAJI DIS MEHSANA GAMBHU GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT MEHSANA DPID-CLID-IN30051313592732 1375 04-JAN-2026
DINESH CHAND K P NAWANI H NO 2731 SECTOR 23 , GURGAON HR INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30047642182289 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRADEEP KUMAR JANAK RAJ 2207 SQN AIR FORCE CO 56 APO , BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30115121440568 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANDIP BHARATBHAI RAO BHARATBHAI DINUBHAI RAO 301304 3RD FLOOR MADHURAM FLATS BH AMBE VIDAYALAYA VIP ROAD BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30302851851922 55 04-JAN-2026
RANJANBEN M PATEL MAHENDRABHAI R PATEL A04, SAHJANAND PARK, NR ANANDVAN COMPLEX, NEW IPCL ROAD SUBHANPURA BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30199110606000 11000 04-JAN-2026
JAYSHREE DEEPAK SHAH DEEPAK SHAH 2 A AWADH APPT BH HETVI TOWER 100 F T ROAD SATELITE , AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30047642195629 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAVINDRA KUMAR SINGH NA NA NA B 13 SUR SAGAR TOWER OPP ARYAVRAT BUNGLOWS JODHPUR SATELLITE AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30047642227248 2200 04-JAN-2026
JOGALEKAR KETAN CHANDRASHEKHAR NA NA NA FLAT NO 13 BLDG 12 B PASCHIMANAGARI KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30045080215493 550 04-JAN-2026
BHAGYAWAN SAMPAT BAGADE LATE SAMPAT MOTIRAMBAGADE 42 AMARJYOTI NAGAR BHIM CHOWK NEAR BHADANT HIGH SCHOOL NARA ROAD P O JARIPATKA NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30051310747274 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAWARLAL MULCHANDJI KOTECHA MULCHANDJI KOTECHA I 29 TATYA TOPE NAGAR , , NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30154916966109 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAVINDRA SAHEBRAO PARKHE SAHEBRAO PARKHE 38 BALAJI NAGAR HINGNA ROAD DIGDOH , NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30047642258582 1100 04-JAN-2026
TUSHAR DAS NA NA NA I - 301 NARAINA VIHAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30143610332283 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHIKSHA TANWAR NA NA NA WZ 294 NARA INA VILLAGE NR NARAINA POST OFFICE DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1302070000014151 4400 04-JAN-2026
C L SAWHNEY LATE L DEWANCHANDSAWHNEY G-39 NARAIN VIHAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413748539 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHYAM SUNDER MAHAJAN G C MAHAJAN G 5 POCKET 2 G BLOCK POCKET 1 AND 2 NARAINA VIHAR NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30051319529978 55 04-JAN-2026
VIVEK MALHOTRA NA NA NA B22 , NARAINA VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30133020277763 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAINIL KUMAR NA NA NA WZ C 105 NARAINA VILLAGE NEAR ARRAWALI SCHOOL NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30267933158192 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR VIJANDER SINGH HOUSE NO 119 GALI NO KRISHNA NAGAR NEAR SAFDARJUNG NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810172981 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHA JUGALKISHOR LADDHA JUGALKISHOR LADDHA CIRCUIT HOUSE ROAD NEAR HOTEL GARDEN GLORY CAMP AMRAVATI INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATI DPID-CLID-IN30047641480902 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASH BABULAL AGRAWAL BABULAL BIHARILAL AGRAWAL 88, PADAMPARK SOCIETY, AHEAD NEW ERA SCHOOL, MAKARPURA, VADODARA VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1203440000216332 16.5 04-JAN-2026
GAURAV HIRALAL ARORA NA NA NA A170, ANAND BAUG SOCIETY, MAKARPURA ROAD, , VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1204440000013886 550 04-JAN-2026
SACHIN SATISH WAYKOLE SATISH VITTHAL WAYKOLE SHANTIDHAM RATHI NAGAR, NEAR AKASH APT, AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATI DPID-CLID-IN30226910137727 935 04-JAN-2026
YOGITA RAJESH KHATRI RAJESH KHATRI 71 B MIHAR APARTMENT M G ROAD CHARKOP GAON KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040226029 550 04-JAN-2026
ATUL RAMOLA JASWANT SINGH RAMOLA 30 6 RAJPUR RD , DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1304140001095672 770 04-JAN-2026
PUSHPENDRA KUMAR GUPTA SH TARA CHANDGUPTA 473 TYPE 1V H V F ESTATE AVADI CHENNAI MADRAS INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1201640400020062 825 04-JAN-2026
TOLARAM VERHOMAL MANKANI NA NA NA POST BOX NO:1593, POSTAL CODE 112,  RUWI MUSCAT OMAN NA NA DPID-CLID-1301190300082717 5500 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY PRAKASH GUPTA OM PRAKASH GUPTA 72 HILL VIEW COLONY INDRA NAGAR NEAR ASIAN SCHOOL DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30045014465621 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK LADDHA PURSHOTTAM LADDHA 7135 A WILLIAM APTT SWAROOP NAGAR KANPUR , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155710483064 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA NA NA NA 5  75 TIWARI GHAT PURANA KANPUR KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30088814114537 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAVI SINGH NA NA NA D 15 UPSIC COLONY SURIYA VIHAR NAWABGANJ KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30112716776782 1100 04-JAN-2026
ALOK RANJAN CHOUDHARY BRIENDRA CHOUDHARY CO ALOK SHUKLA 79 DEEN DAYAL NAGAR KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30133018501905 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUJEET CHAUDHARY LATE JAGDISH SINGHCHAUDHARY 3111 , VISHNUPURI KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30133019520880 4400 04-JAN-2026
SIVARAMA VENKATARAMA GOPALAN NA NA NA SHRI KRIPANIKETAN BEHIND SATYAM TALKIES RAM NAGAR CHARODA PO BHILAI- M -YARD INDIA CHATTISGARH DURG DPID-CLID-IN30039413574420 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAINENDRA KUMAR RAI RADHEY SHYAM RAI 10 PARAKH COMPLEX STATION ROAD , DURG INDIA CHATTISGARH DURG DPID-CLID-IN30290241294436 3300 04-JAN-2026
NISHAT KHAN NA NA NA J -102ASHOKA HEIGHTS MOWA  RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH INDIA CHATTISGARH RAIPUR DPID-CLID-1201180000019344 1100 04-JAN-2026
SARITA GANESH GUPTA PHOOLCHAND GUPTA PLOT NO 70 NEW COLLECTOR COMPOUND  M ALAD W , MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30048416267913 11 04-JAN-2026
ADITYA NARENDRA JOSHI NA NA NA JAYSHREEBEN A, 304,  RADHIKA FLAT OPP PUROHIT DINING VILLAGE , VALLABH VIDYA NAGAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT NADIAD DPID-CLID-IN30021416192394 374 04-JAN-2026
VAGHELA UDAYSINH VITTHALBHAI VAGHELA VITTHALBHAI NARANBHAI AT VIJAYNAGAR PO CHAKLASHI TAL NADIAD DIST KAIRA INDIA GUJARAT KHEDA DPID-CLID-IN30039413338088 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARGHYA NANDAN ABANI KANTO NANDAN 93 BANGUR AVENUE S DUM DUM MUNCIPALITY N 24 PGS KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30223610079922 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHIS DAS SITAL CHANDRA RAO 271 SHYAM NAGAR ROAD MALLHAR APARTMENTS FLAT 1C 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30044110968542 8800 04-JAN-2026
VIMESH SHAH KD SHAH 25, 3RD FLOOR WARDEN COURT, AUGUST KRANTI MARG NEAR CUMBALLA HILL HOSPITAL MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN DPID-CLID-IN30015910793413 77 04-JAN-2026
KASHMIRA RUZBEH JAOREWALLA NA NA NA 24, SAIDARSHAN, 4TH FLOOR, CUMBALLA HILL, KEMPS CORNER, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN DPID-CLID-1201170000031316 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRADEEP KUMAR TIWARI ARUN KUMAR TYPE 6 428 BARC COLONY POST TAPP , BOISAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30047640052462 143 04-JAN-2026
AVINASH VITTHAL GAIKWAD VITTHAL SHANKAR GAIKWAD ASHAPREM CO OP HSG SOC LTD 202B B WING TUKARAM NAGAR MOUZE AYRE AYRE VILLAGE AYRE ROAD DOMBIVILI E DIST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30247040080085 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANJUDEVI BHARATKUMAR BALDI BHARATKUMAR RAMESHWARLAL BALDI OSWAL COLONY STREET NO 6 , JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30047641396388 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRABHA SHAH SHRI KC SHAH FLAT NO553 CHANANWARI APARTMENT SECTOR-X PLOT NO8  DWARKA NEW DLEHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30147720034399 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANISH KUREEL SUNDERLAL KUREEL CO CONDERLAL KUREEL RAMDAYAL NAGAR OLD ITARSI ITARSI INDIA MADHYA PRADESH HOSHANGABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039412332846 2750 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA SHRI BADRI NARAYANGUPTA PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK CEMENT ROAD, PIPARIYA PIPARIYA MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH HOSHANGABAD DPID-CLID-1201040000034811 2200 04-JAN-2026
C P SAROJ NA NA NA LANE NO 3 NAVJEEVAN COLONY CHHOLA MANDIR BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30048410568199 4400 04-JAN-2026
GEETA S KUMAR P S UDHIRKUMAR INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LIMITED BLOCK A 1ST FLOOR CHETAK COMPLEX MP NAGAR ZONE II BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30039413641302 6600 04-JAN-2026
JEET SINGH MEHRA NA NA NA HIG   3  KAMAYANI ENCLAVE E   7  ARERA COLONY  BEHIND CHITRANSH COLLEGE BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1203350000863102 3300 04-JAN-2026
MAYA MISRA NA NA NA E 1 183 ARERA COLONY BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30018313022596 11000 04-JAN-2026
A K SHRIVSTV M L SHRIVASTAVA HIG B-73  SECTOR-A HOSHANGABAD ROAD VIDHIYA NAGAR BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30039413641270 2200 04-JAN-2026
SATYANARAYAN SHARMA SHRI RAMCHANDRA SHARMA E 86 MIG AKASHGANGA COLONY BHARAT NAGAR BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30112716319614 2200 04-JAN-2026
SURENDRA JULKA MEGHRAJ JULKA CO INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD 16 ARERA HILLS JAIL ROAD BHOPAL MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30133019851684 2200 04-JAN-2026
JOBY DAVID LATE P MDAVID FLAT 6 AASMAN APTT 140C INDRAPURI BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30039414630628 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAISH KUMAR ASRANI JHAMAT BASRANI 10, BIJLEE  NAGAR PRIVATE COLONY GOVINDPURA BHOPAL MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1203160000125748 3300 04-JAN-2026
NORBERT BARA NA NA NA MIG 211 ASHOKA PALACE NEAR APSARA TALKIES RAISEN ROAD BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30039413757679 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANTOSH VYAS GOVERDHAN LAL 921   SHAKTINAGAR OPP  MPEB  OFFICE , BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30611421039749 8800 04-JAN-2026
MANISHA MITTAL RAJESH MITTAL B-85, HOSHANGABAD ROAD, SAGAR ROYAL HOMES  HUZUR UNIVERSITY , BHOPAL        MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30611420265928 2200 04-JAN-2026
MRUNALI D PATEL LATE SHRI DHARMENDRABHAIPATEL RADHE SHYAM BHAVAN SUBHASH NAGAR , SAGAR MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30133019995511 4400 04-JAN-2026
PRAVIN ASHOK DAMAME ASHOK DHONDIRAM DAMAME INDIAN OIL CORN LTD KHAJURAHO AIRPORT DIST CHHATARPUR INDIA MADHYA PRADESH CHHATARPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413641109 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAVI KUMAR CHOPRA OM PRAKASH CHOPRA D-40, NFL TOWNSHIP VIJAYPUR  GUNA MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GUNA DPID-CLID-1204720009455310 5500 04-JAN-2026
D P SINGH TEKA RAM D 35 NFL TOWNSHIP VIJAIPUR GUNA GUNA MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GUNA DPID-CLID-1204720009960682 5500 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASH CHAND AGGRAWAL SH LT HEMRAJAGGRAWAL B  252  N  F  L VIJAIPUR , VIJAIPUR INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GUNA DPID-CLID-IN30611421018687 2200 04-JAN-2026
SOUMEN BHATTACHARYA SO LATE SHRIDEBESHKUMARBAHTTACHARYA C-39, GAIL COMPLEX VIJAIPUR  GUNA MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GUNA DPID-CLID-1204720009410349 2200 04-JAN-2026
SOUMIKA DUTTA WO SHRI AMANDEEPSINGH B-89, PHASE-II, GAIL COMPLEX VIJAIPUR GUNA MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GUNA DPID-CLID-1204720009410499 8800 04-JAN-2026
GOPAL KRISHAN SHARMA NA NA NA SHOP-2 LAXMI BAI COLONY , , GWALIOR INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR DPID-CLID-IN30155720769700 5500 04-JAN-2026
KAMAL NARAYAN SWAMI NA NA NA SHOP NO 2 LAXMIBAI COLONY  STATION ROAD , GWALIOR INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR DPID-CLID-IN30155720964493 5500 04-JAN-2026
SHRIKANT SHRIVASTAVA NA NA NA CO S L AGRAWAL NEAR STATE BANK , MANDLA M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH MANDLA DPID-CLID-1303870000078112 1650 04-JAN-2026
LAXMI PRASAD YADAV BABULAL YADAV GRAM AND PO SAKKA , DINDORI MANDLA INDIA MADHYA PRADESH DINDORI DPID-CLID-IN30177410269429 1650 04-JAN-2026
ABHISHEK GUPTA NA NA NA 774 GOLE BAZAR JABALPUR MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039411766993 1925 04-JAN-2026
SHAKUN VISHWAKARMA LALJI PRASAD VISHWAKARMA 10622  BABUL VIHAR ANAND KUNJ GARHA JABALPUR MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133018772996 8800 04-JAN-2026
AMITA VERMA NA NA NA HNO - 8 , 3RD FLOOR BLOCK B , PHASE - 1 DATT ARCADE , SOUTH CIVIL LINES JABALPUR MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR DPID-CLID-IN30094010088866 2200 04-JAN-2026
NEENA JAIN NA NA NA 62 DUBEY COLONY , , KATNI INDIA MADHYA PRADESH KATNI DPID-CLID-IN30039412683479 2200 04-JAN-2026
VINOD KUMAR SONI NA NA NA H NO 1041 MUDWARA JALPA DEVI WARD TAHSIL KATNI KATNI MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH KATNI DPID-CLID-1601010000141262 2200 04-JAN-2026
NEERAJ KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR NEEMA BUILDING BEHIND RAJ DEEP HOTEL REWA ROAD SATNA MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SATNA DPID-CLID-1204720011077754 3300 04-JAN-2026
MALTI DEVI A K THUR CO SHRI A K THAKUR BABULAL SAHU BUILDING PRANAMI MANDIR ROAD JAWAHAR CHOWK SATNA-MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SATNA DPID-CLID-IN30088814658087 2200 04-JAN-2026



SHEKHAR AGRAWAL NA NA NA GOYAL BROTHERS PRAKASH CHOWK REWA MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH REWA DPID-CLID-IN30202534000334 3300 04-JAN-2026
RASHMI SINGH NA NA NA LIG-69 SINGURAULLY , SIDHI INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SIDHI DPID-CLID-IN30155720758222 2200 04-JAN-2026
BHUPESH AGRAWAL MOTI LAL AGRAWAL SINGRAULI SERVICE STATION MAIN ROAD SINGRAULI SIDHI INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SIDHI DPID-CLID-IN30155720987258 7700 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRA SHEKHAR NA NA NA IOC DEPOT, JAYANT , SIDHI INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SIDHI DPID-CLID-IN30155720987080 4400 04-JAN-2026
SAROJ AGRAWAL NA NA NA HNO12 MARODA SECTOR WARD NO60 DURG CHHATTISGARH INDIA CHATTISGARH BHILAI DPID-CLID-IN30045010833779 3300 04-JAN-2026
CHHAYA BANTHIA NA NA NA A 23 SURYA APT KATORA TALAB , RAIPUR INDIA CHATTISGARH RAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30018312203932 8800 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK KUMAR BHATTACHARYA D L BHATTACHARYA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD PANDRI , RAIPUR CG INDIA CHATTISGARH RAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133017343089 8800 04-JAN-2026
MAHESH MADANKAR NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD JEEVAN BIMA BUILDING PANDRI RAIPUR INDIA CHATTISGARH RAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133017369600 2200 04-JAN-2026
BABULAL MURMU NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD MARKETING DIVISION L I C BUILDING JEEVAN BIMA MARG PANDRI RAIPUR INDIA CHATTISGARH RAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133017472600 3300 04-JAN-2026
ASLAM ROKADIYA NA NA NA HNO 240 SORID BHAT BASTAR ROAD DHAMTARI DHAMTARI CHHATTISGARH INDIA CHATTISGARH SIMGA DPID-CLID-1201060100145924 2200 04-JAN-2026
USHA JAIN KAPOOR CHAND PATNI HOUSE OF NARENDRA HELIWAL GEEDAM ROAD , JAGDALPUR CHHATTISGARH INDIA CHATTISGARH BASTAR DPID-CLID-1201860000375201 6600 04-JAN-2026
RAJEEV SAWRAV ALAKH KUMAR SINHA B-26,2ND FLOOR, SHRIRAM TOWERS VYAPAR VIHAR BILASPUR CHHATTISGARH INDIA CHATTISGARH BILASPUR DPID-CLID-1204720009757188 2420 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR VYAS SHRI NANDKISHORE VYAS SO:SHRI NANDKISHORE VYAS, VILLAGE & POST:NARIYARA  DIST:JANJGIRCHAMPA CHATTISGARAH INDIA CHATTISGARH JANJGIR-CHAMPA DPID-CLID-1301190300069115 3300 04-JAN-2026
SANT RAM YADAV LATE SHRI BANTHURAMYADAV INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD BISHRAMPUR , DIST SURGUJA INDIA CHATTISGARH SURGUJA DPID-CLID-IN30039413676539 4400 04-JAN-2026
MANJU LOYA NA NA NA CO SUMEET TEXTILES 4-6-216 - PAN BAZAR SECUNDERABAD HYDERABAD AP INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1301760000346304 2200 04-JAN-2026
B PANDU NA NA NA 1-27-206 AMBEDKAR NAGAR NEAR AMBEDKAR STATION BALAMARAI RAINBAGH SECUNDERABAD HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413676837 4400 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY RAGHUNATH MOKAL RAGHUNATH NARAYAN MOKAL ADARSH NAGAR BHUVANESHWAR TAL ROHA DIST RAIGAD MANARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30048411302406 1100 04-JAN-2026
DILIP MUKUNDA BAISANE LATE MUKUNDA BAISANE AM 149 PETROCHEMICAL TOWNSHIP NAGOTHANE NAGOTHANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30023911303216 275 04-JAN-2026
PRASANNA MADHUKAR DESHMUKH NA NA NA C 41 RCF COLONY KIHIM ALIBAG DIST RAIGAD RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-1304140001241609 275 04-JAN-2026
KANUBHAI RAMCHANDDAS PRAJAPATI RAMCHANDDAS PRAJAPATI PINDARIYA VADO POWER HOUSE ROAD , PATAN INDIA GUJARAT PATAN DPID-CLID-IN30034320018006 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAILESHKUMAR ISHVARLAL PATEL ISHVARLAL PATEL PO-  KANSARKUI BECHARPURA VISNAGAR MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MEHSANA DPID-CLID-IN30199110833059 110 04-JAN-2026
KAUSHIKBHAI LAXMANBHAI PATEL LAXMANBHAI MAGANLAL PATEL 07 PUSHPAKUNJ SOCIETY BH SANTOSH NAGAR DHAROI COLONY ROAD VISNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30127630465509 1100 04-JAN-2026
BECHARBHAI MOTIBHAI PATEL NA NA NA BHAGYALAXMI   , SHERI NO7 BEHIND SUTHAR VAS LAXMIPURA PALANPUR  BK INDIA GUJARAT BANAS KANTHA DPID-CLID-IN30123310077600 1100 04-JAN-2026
RABARI CHHAGANBHAI KHEMABHAI RABARI KHEMABHAI A - 26 GOKULNAGAR AMBAJI HIGHWAY PALANPUR DIST - BANASKANTHA INDIA GUJARAT BANAS KANTHA DPID-CLID-IN30220110146700 1100 04-JAN-2026
MADHABHAI JIVABHAI PATEL JIVABHAI GOKABHAI PATEL 3940 RAMJI NAGAR BH,STREET NO7 JUNA LAXMIPURA TAL - PALANPUR DIST BANASKANTHA INDIA GUJARAT BANAS KANTHA DPID-CLID-IN30132110424955 1100 04-JAN-2026
MODI RAJESHKUMAR RATILAL NA NA NA 33, GAYATRI PARIVAR SUKHBAG ROAD TAL PALANPUR DIST BANASKANTHA INDIA GUJARAT BANAS KANTHA DPID-CLID-IN30220110509845 143 04-JAN-2026
LALITA KIRTIKUMAR DHOS NA NA NA PATEL SOCIETY OLD LAXMIPURA PALANPUR BANASKANTHA INDIA GUJARAT BANAS KANTHA DPID-CLID-IN30132110558226 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOKKUMAR SURESHBHAI OZA SURESHBHAI SHIVABHAI OZA AMBIKA NAGAR IDGAH ROAD , PALANPUR INDIA GUJARAT BANAS KANTHA DPID-CLID-IN30220110629730 165 04-JAN-2026
PATEL PRAVINBHAI I NA NA NA SHERI NO 30 JUNA LAXMIPURA TA- PALANPUR PALANPUR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BANAS KANTHA DPID-CLID-1203320001175861 858 04-JAN-2026
GIRISHKUMAR KARSANBHAI PATEL KARSANBHAI HIRABHAI PATEL AT:SURAJPURA PO:SANGRA DI:BK PALANPUR PALANPUR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BANAS KANTHA DPID-CLID-1203440000592871 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARESHKUMAR M PATEL MAGANBHAI M PATEL JUNA LAXMIPURA SHERI NO-8 PALANPUR PALANPUR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BANAS KANTHA DPID-CLID-1204470002354835 33 04-JAN-2026
AMRUTLAL PITAMBARDAS THAKKAR NA NA NA KAILAS NAGAR AT & PO TA DHANERA DIST BANASKANTHA DHANGRA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BANAS KANTHA DPID-CLID-1203320002136451 550 04-JAN-2026
THAKKAR SURESHBHAI DAMJIBHAI THAKKAR DAMJIBHAI V SINDHI COLONY, , , DESSA INDIA GUJARAT PALANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30097410630455 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHIROYA IDRISHMAHAMMA JANMAHAMMAD SHIROYA JANMAHAMMAD HAJIALIBHAI BISMILLAH SOCIETY PATAN HIGHWAY ROAD JUNA DEESA TA DEESA DEESA DIST B K INDIA GUJARAT BANAS KANTHA DPID-CLID-IN30127630302384 1100 04-JAN-2026
AKSHAYKUMAR NATVARLAL PATEL NA NA NA DHOBI CHAKLA NEAR KHANTHARIYA CHAKLA NADIAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT KHEDA DPID-CLID-1203320003124042 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAGDISHKUMAR CHIMANLAL DALWADI NA NA NA 1335 KANJIVAS AT MAHEMDABAD AT MAHEMDABAD DIST KHEDA , MAHEMDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT KHEDA DPID-CLID-1203320006830456 1100 04-JAN-2026
SOHELBHAI USMANGANI VHORA NA NA NA PANJARIGAR WADA BH MASJID , NADIAD INDIA GUJARAT KHEDA DPID-CLID-IN30177412278643 220 04-JAN-2026
VAIBHAV SUBASHCHANDRA SHAH SUBASHCHANDRA C SHAH CO SUBASH STORES SANTH BAZAR NADIAD , INDIA GUJARAT NADIAD DPID-CLID-IN30154915524181 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHESHCHANDRA JETHALAL BHATT NA NA NA G-5,SHREE NIDHI APARTMENT, NEAR ROHINI SOCIETY, VANIAVAD,COLLEGE ROAD, NADIAD INDIA GUJARAT KHEDA DPID-CLID-IN30063620031599 1100 04-JAN-2026
USHA VASANT SHAH NA NA NA MUNINI KHADKI NEAR DESAI POLE AHMEDABADI BAZAR NADIAD INDIA GUJARAT KHEDA DPID-CLID-IN30063630062848 880 04-JAN-2026
DIPTI PINAKIN DESAI PINAKIN JETHABHAI DESAI D-7, MANAV MANDIR SOCIETY CIVIL HOSPITAL ROAD , NADIAD INDIA GUJARAT NADIAD DPID-CLID-IN30063630101668 55 04-JAN-2026
PARESHBHAI HARSHADBHAI PATEL NA NA NA VALLABH NIVAS NR, PATEL SOCIETY, NR, DEVILLIA MILL COMPOUND, NADIAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT KHEDA DPID-CLID-1201260300000818 1100 04-JAN-2026
DILIP SHAMALBHAI PATEL NA NA NA GAYATRI KRUPA SOCIETY NEAR VALLABH NAGAR POLICE CHOKI NADIAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT KHEDA DPID-CLID-1203320001804200 440 04-JAN-2026
VILASBEN RAJENDRA SHAH RAJENDRA SHAH 10, GOKUL DHAM SOCIETY OPP: DESAI PARK PIJ ROAD NADIAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT KHEDA DPID-CLID-1206040000005081 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAYENDRA SANTURAM KAPATEL SANTURAM P KAPATEL 8 - VISHWASH SHANKAR NAGAR SOCIETY NEAR SANKARDAS KUWA INDIRA GANDHI MARG  NADIAD INDIA GUJARAT NADIAD DPID-CLID-IN30063620017689 825 04-JAN-2026
SAURABHKUMAR JAYANTILAL SEVAK NA NA NA B 2 PRATHAM RESIDENCY IG MARG , NADIAD INDIA GUJARAT KHEDA DPID-CLID-IN30063640007728 550 04-JAN-2026
DHIRENDRADBHAI MOHANBHAI PATEL NA NA NA PIPALA POLE AT&PO, LAMBHVEL ANAND  ANAND GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT NADIAD DPID-CLID-1201090001252217 82.5 04-JAN-2026
MANSINH SOMSINH MAHIDA SOMSINH MAHIDA VANTAMA, AT- SALUN TA- NADIAD SALUN INDIA GUJARAT KHEDA DPID-CLID-IN30063620022035 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAYANTIBHAI KANTIBHAI PATEL KANTIBHAI PATEL 110-K, UNDI KHADKI AT - TORANA TAL KAPADWANJ DIST, KHEDA INDIA GUJARAT KHEDA DPID-CLID-IN30098210304556 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAYANTILAL SHANKERLAL PANCHAL NA NA NA HOLI CHAKLA, , , KAPADWANJ INDIA GUJARAT KHEDA DPID-CLID-IN30065210050653 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJAYBHAI BIPINBHAI PAREKH NA NA NA B 20 AYODYAPURI SOCI ETY NEAR SWAMI  N MANDIR KAPADWANJ AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT KHEDA DPID-CLID-IN30307710163272 165 04-JAN-2026
PATEL MAULESHKUMAR RAMANBHAI NA NA NA BHAVANI SOCI MITHIKUI DHOLKA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT DHOLKA DPID-CLID-1203320000245861 1100 04-JAN-2026
KISHORKUMAR V CHAUHAN NA NA NA S 573 KHARIKUI DHOLKA 36 DHOLKA NR DHOLKA 36 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30051319075972 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANJANA JIGNESH SONI NA NA NA NEAR AMBAJI MANDIR TOWER BAZAR MOTA ADADH ANAND INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-IN30063610060002 1111 04-JAN-2026
SAMIT DUTTA S K DUTTA D-101, NDDB CAMPUS , , ANAND INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-IN30199110069156 1100 04-JAN-2026
VANI ACHARYA NARASIMHACHARYA AURL CANARA BANK STATION ROAD , ANAND INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-IN30063610147568 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRIYAVADAN GUNVANTRAY BHATT GUNVANTRAY PBHATT PRANAV OPPYOGESHWAR SOCIETY MANGALPURA ANAND INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-IN30063610192666 1122 04-JAN-2026
NEHABEN AJIT SHUKLA AJIT SHUKLA RANCHOD KRUPA, OPP YAMUNA PARK, MANGAL PURA ROAD, ANAND GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-1202680000110089 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIRAL VASUDEV KACHHIA VASUDEV C KACHHIA A6 , SHIVAM PARK , BH DHANLAXMI TOWER , LAMBHVEL ROAD , ANAND GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-1203000000406061 550 04-JAN-2026
MAHESH CHIMANLAL SHAH CHIMANLAL M SHAH GAYATRI PARK SOCIETY 100 FT ROAD , ANAND GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-1203320001563433 275 04-JAN-2026
GUNVANTKUMAR GHANSHYAMBHAI PATEL G C PATEL I K PARK DARSHNA 100 FT ROAD NR C K HALL ANAND GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-1203320003062723 82.5 04-JAN-2026
SURESHBHAI JAYANTIBHAI SUTHAR NA NA NA 11 KRISHNA NAGAR SOC BHAIKAKA ROAD , ANAND GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-1204470005382386 77 04-JAN-2026
VINODBHAI KANTILAL SHAH KANTILAL HIRJIBHAI SHAH B8 SANDKAR PARK NR ANAND MERCANTILE COLLEGE NEAR ANAND HOSPITAL ANAND GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-IN30051314457739 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAVINCHANDRA M SHAH NA NA NA 704 SAI DHAM APPARTMENT KALPNA CINEMA ROAD ANAND GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-IN30051315411398 550 04-JAN-2026
PRAVINBHAI S PRAJAPATI NA NA NA CHANDRALOCK SOC OPP UTSAV HALL BHALEJ ROAD DIS ANAND , ANAND GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-IN30051315448064 88 04-JAN-2026
KANTIBHAI VIRCHANDDAS PATEL VIRCHANDDAS RANCHHODDAS PATEL 21 MARUTI PARK NR PARTH BUNGLOWS I KARAMSAD V V NAGAR ROAD V V NAGAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-IN30051314543929 165 04-JAN-2026
MAKWANA RAMJI MADHABHAI MADHABHAI MAKWANA B 16 A D PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECH BH VITTHAL UDYOGNAGAR NEW V V NAGAR ANAND GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-1203320002222631 220 04-JAN-2026
RANJANBEN JAYANTIBHAI PATEL JAYANTIBHAI M PATEL PALJA KHADKI , TA  - TARAPUR , DIST - ANAND , TARAPUR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-1203000000407268 577.5 04-JAN-2026
JASHBHAI AMBALAL PATEL NA NA NA AT - KHANKUVA TA - UMRETH , DIST - ANAND INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-IN30063610267927 550 04-JAN-2026
MUSABHAI ISMAILBHAI SHAIKH ISMAILBHAI SHAIKH VIJAY TOKIZA ROAD BALASHINOR , KHEDA INDIA GUJARAT KHEDA DPID-CLID-IN30199110093585 1100 04-JAN-2026
KALPESH G THAKAR GUNVANTRAI THAKAR A-9, ASHIRVAD RAJMANDIR SOCIETY RAJPUR ROAD BALASINOR INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-IN30199110147089 275 04-JAN-2026
PRATIBHABEN PANKAJKUMAR SHAH PANKAJBHAI SHAH 124, BHANDERIVAD BALASINOR VADASINOR KHEDA INDIA GUJARAT KHEDA DPID-CLID-IN30034310164594 1100 04-JAN-2026
VASIMBHAI SHAIKH ISMAILBHAI SHAIKH RAJPURI GATE KUBHARWADA AT BALASINOR DIST KHEDA INDIA GUJARAT KHEDA DPID-CLID-IN30199110331525 1100 04-JAN-2026
JIGARKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PATEL RAMESHBHAI JETHABHAI PATEL 6, SHIVAM PARK SOCIETY RAJPUR ROAD BALASINOR, KHEDA GUJRAT INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-IN30036010467602 1100 04-JAN-2026
HIRABHAI GANESHBHAI PATELIYA NA NA NA AT & PO GUTHALI TA BALASINOR DIST KHEDA GUJ INDIA GUJARAT KHEDA DPID-CLID-IN30039410473946 1100 04-JAN-2026
PATEL DHARMESHKUMAR SHANABHAI NA NA NA A5 SARVODAY SOCIETY BEHIND ST BUS STAND BALASINOR BALASINOR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-1201580000043614 1100 04-JAN-2026
NIRAVKUMAR KIRITKUMAR SHAH NA NA NA A 4 VURNDAVAN SOCIETY AT BALASINOR DIST KHEDA BALASINOR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-1203320000190726 275 04-JAN-2026
KISHANLAL MUKUNDLAL ARORA MUKUNDLAL ARORA D222, MEHTA FALIYA, PIPLAWADI SHERI , BALASINOR GUJRAT INDIA GUJARAT KHEDA DPID-CLID-1203410000053057 1056 04-JAN-2026
NIMESHKUMAR R SEVAK RAMESHCHANDRA D SEVAK AT & PO PANDYA TA BALASINOR DIST KHEDA PANDVA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-1301670000482361 220 04-JAN-2026
BHAVESHBHAI KANTIBHAI PATEL KANTIBHAI KISHABHAI PATEL D7, VASHUDHA NAGAR SOC, AT :- VASAD, , ANAND GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-1204440000051303 1100 04-JAN-2026
KUMARPAL RAMESHCHANDRA TRIVEDI RAMESHCHANDRA MANGALBHAI TRIVEDI 17,TULSWI TOWNSHIP VADTAL ROAD, BAKROL , BAKROL INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-IN30063610016638 1100 04-JAN-2026
JITENDRAKUMAR BHIKHABHAI PATEL NA NA NA 25 BANSARI PARK 2 VINUKAKA MARG BAKROL GUJRAT INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-1203840000165846 22 04-JAN-2026
SURYAKANT BHAILALBHAI PATEL BHAILALBHAI PATEL PO BOX NO  - 17, AT & PO - CHIKHODRA TA & DIST - ANAND GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-IN30063610006572 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAMLESH KUMAR PATEL ARVIND BHAI PATEL MARGHA DADA NI KHADKI CHIKHODRA , GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-IN30051312175238 275 04-JAN-2026
RAKESHKUMAR A PTEL ANILKUMAR RAVJIBHAI PATEL GANDHI POLE NR POST OFFICE KARAMSAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-IN30051313711610 275 04-JAN-2026
MINAKSHI SHAH SURESHKUMAR SHAH NEAR JAIN TEMPLE, AT & PO NAPAD , DIST-ANAND INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-IN30063610070483 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAYKUMAR NATWARLAL PATEL NA NA NA AT SADANAPURA POST SAMARKHA , TA ANAND INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-IN30063610031540 572 04-JAN-2026
BHUPENDRABHAI SHIVABHAI PATEL NA NA NA ALKAPURI, TAL AND DIST ANAND, , SARSA INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-IN30097411675180 275 04-JAN-2026
MIHIRKUMAR PATEL GAUTAMBHAI PATEL ATPO PETLAD A-5, MAHI CANAL COLONY COLLEGE CHOKADI ANAND INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-IN30199110147301 110 04-JAN-2026
ARUNBHAI ISHWARBHAI DESAI ISHWARBHAI DESAI 9, PENCIL FACTORY NEAR BUS STAND ATPO- PETLAD DIST- ANAND INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-IN30063610192192 1100 04-JAN-2026
UMESHBHAI NATUBHAI PATEL NA NA NA DAVAL PURA, BH BHATIJI MANDIR, , PETLAD INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-IN30097411351132 1100 04-JAN-2026
GORDHANBHAI MOTIBHAI PATEL NA NA NA 12A OPP GE BOARD BHAVANI NAGAR PETLAD, ANAND PETLAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-1201750000125528 1045 04-JAN-2026
DIPAL CHIRAGBHAI SHAH NA NA NA J B COMPLEX, GANDHI CHOWK, PETLAD ANAND GUJRAT INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-1203440000264621 1100 04-JAN-2026
RANJIT VIJAY SINKAR VIJAY DATTATRAY SINKAR AT AND  POST RAMRAJ TALUKA ALIBAG DISTRICT RAIGAD ALIBAUG INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30115123020749 220 04-JAN-2026
RUPAL SAURABH JHAVERI SAURABH JHAVERI B1 NAMOHARI NR DASHAPORVAD SC PALDI AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-1302070000028785 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANDHYA GUPTA JC GUPTA SANDHYA GUPTA 5392, SFS COLONY AGARWAL FARM MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR   RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133017763678 1100 04-JAN-2026
SARITA GUPTA RAJIV GUPTA 21216-A, KAVERI PATH MANSAROVAR , JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30611420004419 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEERAJ AGRAWAL NA NA NA 71301 A, MADHYAM MARG NEAR KV NO5 POLICE STATION MANSAROVER JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30270020005707 550 04-JAN-2026
PRAMOD KUMAR JAIN LAXMI CHAND JAIN 425 S F S AGARWAL FARM MANSROWAR , JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30611420009136 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA JAIN PRAMOD KUMAR JAIN 425 S F S AGARWAL FARM MANSROWAR JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30611420009144 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANJU SHARMA SATYA NARAIN SHARMA 5427,SFS AGARWAL FARM MANSAROVER JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30611420009344 3300 04-JAN-2026
PUSHPA BHARGAVA LT PRAN NATHBHARGAVA 175 SFS  AGARWAL  FARM MANSAROVAR JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133021444019 550 04-JAN-2026
BIJENDRA KUMAR JAIN HARI MOHAN JAIN 84219 MADHYAM MARG MANSAROVAR JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30116030175824 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASH CHAND JAIN PRAKASH CHAND JAIN HNO 7594 SHIPRA PATH MANSAROVAR JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30116030229488 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEEKSHA KHURANA OP KHURANA 10518 KABIR MARG AGARWAL FARM MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30116030314766 275 04-JAN-2026
GANGA RAM SHARMA NA NA NA GANGA RAM SHARMA 294 , VIDYUT NAGAR GOVIND MARG AJMER ROAD JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1201060500153316 385 04-JAN-2026
HIMMAT SINGH SHEKHAWAT SHRI JAGMAL SINGHSHEKHAWAT 254, GOM DEFENCE COLONY, AVENUE NO 2, VAISHALI NAGAR, , JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1201770100065417 2200 04-JAN-2026
ROSY SRIVASTAVA NA NA NA 49  B, NIRMAN NAGAR  EXT JAIPUR , INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30023912216496 55 04-JAN-2026
N SHRIRAM N SITARAM H NO 2846 SECTOR 66 , MOHALI INDIA PUNJAB SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH NAGAR-MOHALI DPID-CLID-IN30177410068698 1100 04-JAN-2026
JASKARAN SINGH THIND LATE S HARINDERINGHTHIND H NO 2160 PHASE X MOHALI PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH NAGAR-MOHALI DPID-CLID-IN30114310218315 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRITPAL SINGH GUJRAL NA NA NA # 377 PHASE 10 MOHALI MOHALI MOHALI PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH NAGAR-MOHALI DPID-CLID-1301760000118591 1100 04-JAN-2026
LALA KHODA NA NA NA TO VASHAJDA TAL KALOL POST- GARUDIYA DIST GANDHINAGAR INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30611490550763 4400 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR KHINDER NA NA NA C-08  IOC COLONY VIRAMGAM , AHMEDABAD DIST INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413750406 2200 04-JAN-2026
MAHESHBHAI KHODABHAI PATEL NA NA NA 6, PATEL SOCIETY PANCHALI POLE AT- CHALODA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-1204210000026390 1100 04-JAN-2026
NILENDU BANERJEE TINKARI BANERJEE U- 2117 DLF CITY PHASE-III GURGAON HARYANA INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30096610198975 2200 04-JAN-2026
RS KAPOOR RAM SWARUP KAPOOR HNOC-1605, SUSHANT LOK- I, GURGAON, HARYANA INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30236510328078 1100 04-JAN-2026
SEEMA GAMBHIR PRAN NATH DUA FLAT 402 BLOCK 49 M G ROAD HERITAGE CITY GURGAON GURGAON HARYANA INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-1201090006415564 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRIKA PRAVINKUMAR SEVAK NA NA NA 482  MOHAN NAGAR SOCIETY NARODA AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30127630060844 1100 04-JAN-2026
PAYAL AGRAWAL NA NA NA FL 3 BAHIRAT PATIL COMPLEX 276A 3 BAHIRAT ALLI SNGR PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1203320003812001 165 04-JAN-2026
VIKAS RANGNATH NALKAR RANGNATH S NALKAR B-8,10 BUNGALOW AREA FRONT OFF VIP GUESTE NR AGRICULTURE COLLEGE SHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30133018601396 2200 04-JAN-2026
VAIDYA NANDKUMAR DATTATRYA NA NA NA 183, PHULE NAGAR, ALANDI ROAD, NEAR NEW RTO YERAWADA, PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30082910453696 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHA SHIWAJIRAO KATKADE NA NA NA A-22 SIDHARTH ESTATE KALYANI NAGAR , PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1202300000934415 825 04-JAN-2026
AAKASH NIVRUTTI PANCHMUKH N S PACHMUKH 191 NAGAPUR CHAWL YERAWADA , PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1204470003346971 66 04-JAN-2026
MANMOHAN PALAT HARI DAS MENON A3 102 KUMAR SAMRUDDHI VISHRANTWADI , PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1204470006480425 77 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASH RAMCHANDRA SHINDE NA NA NA PLOT NO-314 GHARONDA SOCIETY PHULE NAGAR ALANDI RD NR NEW RTO OFFICE YERWADA PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30177419210243 220 04-JAN-2026
VRISHALI PRAKASH PATIL PRAKASH GANPAT PATIL DHFL MADHAVA GROUND FLOOR BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX BANDRA EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30048411104299 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA SHANKER PARASHAR OMKAR PRASAD PARASHAR 47 MONALISA ST JOHN BAPTIST ROAD BANDRA W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30002011217919 4400 04-JAN-2026
SAYYED NEELOFAR KHAN SOHAIL KHAN 2, DIAMOND APT MOUNT MARG ROAD BANDRA WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30048411658684 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAMEER MEHTANI R K MEHTANI B 617 IIND FLOOR ST NO 3 S J ENCLAVE EXTN , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30267932869159 55 04-JAN-2026
NIDHI GOYAL BALJINDER SINGH CHEEMA 2ND FLOOR RIGHT SIDE J 197 ARJUN NAGAR SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30047640705422 1100 04-JAN-2026
ALLEN MAXIM JAMES ALPHONES ROBRIGUES NO 6,6TH CROSS MALLAPPA LAY OUT, BABUSA PALYA,KALYAN NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30023912131766 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANITHA S RAO SRINIVAS G RAO 346 1ST FLOOR 5TH CROSS 6TH A MAIN 1ST STAGE 2ND BLOCK HBR LAYOUT , BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30021414952009 550 04-JAN-2026
MANDAYAM ANANDA ALAHAN NA NA NA NO L-447 SENA VIHAR KAMMANAHALLI MAIN ROAD KALYAN NAGAR BENGALURU INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30039417889028 616 04-JAN-2026



S RIKANTH S URYAPRAKAAM NO 2 VINAYAKA LAYOUT NEAR GURUMURTHY REDDY LAYOUT OPP TO PETRA PARK APTS RAMANURTHY NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30113526501704 2200 04-JAN-2026
S OMPRAKAH R SHIVA NO 49  PILLA REDDY NAGAR , BANASWADI BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30267933466639 1100 04-JAN-2026
SREEJA R JAYASEKHAR P K B202E  CRYSTAL DEW APARTMENT HENNUR BANDE  KALYAN NAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30163740114012 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAZEEM AHMED RAFEEQ AHMED 9,  C BLOCK 14TH CROSS,  NOOR LAYOUT,  BANGALORE NORTH ARABIC COLLEGE,  BANGALORE BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30021421485322 22 04-JAN-2026
BHARATI JIGNESH PRAJAPATI NA NA NA 201 KIRTI APARTMENT VAPI SILVASSA ROAD NEAR HARIA PARK DUNGRA VAPI INDIA GUJARAT VALSAD DPID-CLID-IN30009512069708 5.5 04-JAN-2026
MAHESH JAMNADAS RANA NA NA NA H NO 1601592 BRAHMAN FALIA NANI DAMAN O T OF DAMAN NANI DAMAN INDIA DAMAN AND DIU DAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30115120651203 1100 04-JAN-2026
PARAPUZHA LIJO THOMAS NA NA NA 504 D FLAWERVALLY KHADAKPADA KALYAN WEST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30115122900797 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL BALKRISHNA KONDRA NA NA NA FLAT NO 7 B M NAIK APARTMENT 747 GURWAR PETH , PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30047641184582 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANITA VILAS GHOGALE VILAS VASUDEV GHOGALE RAUT BAUG NEAR AMOL TYPING INSTITUTE DHANKAWADI , PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30109810240777 55 04-JAN-2026
VINAY ASHOK SHELUKAR NA NA NA FLAT NO 4 OMKUR APPT SHEELA VINAR COLONY OF KARVE ROAD PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30039413653825 14300 04-JAN-2026
JYOTI MURALI IYER NA NA NA B1, B601602, VELENTINE APARTMENTS, PIMPLIPADA,FILM CITY ROAD MALADE MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30023910755912 2200 04-JAN-2026
KATARA MAGANBHAI SANJABHAI SANJABHAI KATARA 80 AARION NAGAR PART I D CABIN SARBAMATI AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039412517839 3300 04-JAN-2026
SURESH PAREKH NA NA NA 42,KONAK SOCIETY NEW RAILWAY COLONY,JAWAHAR CHOWK SABARMATI AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30036021983926 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH KUBER SINGH NA NA NA 3-NARAYAN BHAJIWALA CHAWL DAFTARY ROAD, MALAD EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201090000771083 550 04-JAN-2026
TEJAL A PATEL AMARSINH LAXMANBHAI PATEL 2,  KACHHIA FALIYU, ILAV -1 ILAV GOVERNMENT QUATERS TA- HANSOT DIST- BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30199110433571 385 04-JAN-2026
REKHA KANCHAN SHRI RAJENDRA KUMARKANCHAN HOUSE NO120217 LAJPAT NAGAR  KANPUR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-1204720009422143 1100 04-JAN-2026
PREM KUMAR MOHAN LAL H NO 12638 U BLOCK GOVIND NAGAR KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-1301440001279677 1100 04-JAN-2026
GKNIGAM NA NA NA HNO-164 , KRISHNAPURAM KANPUR , , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30055610065978 4400 04-JAN-2026
AMIT KUMAR KISHAN LAL SO KRISHAN LAL HOUSE NO 8 DHAMA WALA BAZAR DEHRADUN GPO , DEHRADUN UTTARANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30021417339566 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH KUMAR NA NA NA HNO 14-11-674 JANSI CHOWRAHA BEGUM BAZAR HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039415669684 1650 04-JAN-2026
AVINASH CHANDRA SHARMA DINESH CHANDRA SHARMA 14-5-317 SHAH INAYAT GUNJ BEGUM BAZAR HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30611421128553 2200 04-JAN-2026
VAKALA PUDI KASHIVISHWESHWARRAO NA NA NA FLAT NO 203  PARK VIEW APRTS H NO 2-2-64777G-10 BAGH AMBERPET HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30102220642768 5500 04-JAN-2026
VIDYA RANI GANGAM GANGA REDDY VILL 55, MANASAROVAR KANAJI GUDA NEAR KANAJI GUDA PETROL PUMP TIRUMALAGIRI  TRIMULGHERRY HYDRABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30061010374575 2200 04-JAN-2026
T PREMSING T RAMSINGH I O C AVIATION FUEL CENTRE BEGUMPET AIRPORT BEGUMPET HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413768684 4400 04-JAN-2026
G SWAMI G RAJAIAH H NO 5-151 V RAMA RAO NAGAR BORABANDA HYDERABAD A P INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413747266 6600 04-JAN-2026
MAHADEV BUDDHAVARAPU NA NA NA 10-2-158 TO 160 APARTMENT 403 KASHI MANJEERA NEST APTS WEST MARREDPALLY SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039411459616 8800 04-JAN-2026
GANGURI SRINIVASA RAO GANGURI VENKATESWARLU 302  VIJAYA TOWERS SHANTI NAGAR HYDERABAD A P INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30102220598212 4400 04-JAN-2026
PENTAIAH D NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD 3-6-436 TO 438 NASPUR HOUSE HIMAYATNAGAR HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039411799510 4400 04-JAN-2026
KAMALA JAIN DR RAJENDER SJAIN H NO 100 ARIHANT KRIPA LOWER TANK BUND ROAD DOMALGUDA HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30115113097321 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANGHAMITRA SAMAL NA NA NA NO 504 LALITHA CONSTRUCTION NEAR GHMC DOMALGUDA HIMAYAT NAGAR HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413769187 5225 04-JAN-2026
M YADI REDDY M ALLA REDDY INDIAN OIL CORPORATION AIR FORCE ACADEMY HYDERABAD , INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039410845400 1562 04-JAN-2026
B VENKATAIAH B RAMULU INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD AOR FORCE ACADEMY , HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413680489 2200 04-JAN-2026
S MALLEH S ANKARAIAH INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD AIR FORCE ACADEMY DUNDIGAL AFS HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413680497 2200 04-JAN-2026
CHOLAVETI KRISHNA KISHORE NA NA NA H NO 8-3-324 C-BLOCK FLAT NO 203 SRI KRISHNA APTS YELLAREDDY GUDA OP VEG MKT HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1205140000086465 2200 04-JAN-2026
K BEENA DEVI K VENATESWARA VENATESWARARAO 201 SWARUPA SIRI SAMPADA 8 3 167M  203 SRI RAMNAGAR YOUSUFGUDA PO HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30102220328073 2200 04-JAN-2026
CHINNA MALAKONDAIAH P NA NA NA INDIANE BOTTLING PLANT IDA PHASE III CHERLAPALLY HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413758889 2200 04-JAN-2026
D VIJAY KUMAR D YAAGIERI H NO 18-7-7131A GOWLIPURA , HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413763346 2200 04-JAN-2026
HARIKRISHNA VALLURI RAMALINGAM VALLURI PLOT NO-501, DURGA VIHAR C BLOCK, PETBASHEERABAD HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1204720010983741 4400 04-JAN-2026
B PULLIAH NA NA NA PLOT NO-67 GANDHI NAGAR COLONY MEERPET SAROORNAGAR MANDAL R R DIST INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413676853 2200 04-JAN-2026
BOPPIDI PARIJATHA NA NA NA FLAT NO 303 SURYA TOWERS BACKSIDE OF FRUIT MARKET PRABHAT NGR CHAITANYAPURI DILSHUK NG HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413251369 3300 04-JAN-2026
VIDYA VATHI G NA NA NA H NO 20-1-21 INSIDE OLD BRIDGE PURANA POOL  HYDERABAD AP INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1205450000020353 2200 04-JAN-2026
G RAMESHWER RAOKULKARNI NA NA NA POST AND VIL BOODHERA MANDAL MUNPALLY VIA KAMKOLE DIST MEDAK INDIA TELANGANA MEDAK DPID-CLID-IN30039413712354 5500 04-JAN-2026
RATHNAKAR BABU KOLLI NA NA NA H NO 5-4-451 DWARAKA NAGAR , NIZAMABAD INDIA TELANGANA NIZAMABAD DPID-CLID-IN30182010019810 5500 04-JAN-2026
GADDAM NARSA REDDY NA NA NA HNO 6  2  200822 SUBHASH NAGAR NIZAMABAD A  P INDIA TELANGANA NIZAMABAD DPID-CLID-IN30102213035185 5500 04-JAN-2026
A MLLIKRJUN MLLIKRJUNREDDY NA NA NA UNION BANK OF INDIA NAVIPET NIZAMABAD DIST ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA NIZAMABAD DPID-CLID-IN30192630420885 5500 04-JAN-2026
N RAMESH REDDY NA NA NA VILLAGE - NIGWA MANDAL - KUBEER , DIST - ADILABAD AP INDIA TELANGANA ADILABAD DPID-CLID-IN30182010012105 4400 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA HARI SHRIGIRI NA NA NA HNO10-1-330, BHAGYANAGAR,  KARIMNAGAR ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR DPID-CLID-1205140000094571 4400 04-JAN-2026
SARANGAPANI CHINTHALA NA NA NA HNO 20 5 32 D 567 SECTAR 1 GANDHI NAGAR GODAVARIKHANI ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR DPID-CLID-1304140004866602 2200 04-JAN-2026
CHITNENI SUDHAKAR RAO NARSING RAO H NO 5 4 89 SUBASH NAGAR C0 SRINIVASA PBRM B   O M NEAR WATER TANK SIRCILLA INDIA TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30102220741658 2200 04-JAN-2026
KASTURI RAJENDER NA NA NA CO KASTURI MEDICAL STORES POST RAIKAL , KARIMNAGAR DIST INDIA TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30102220840378 2200 04-JAN-2026
MVRG NIRANJAN DASS NA NA NA MANAGER, ANDHRA BANK,  HUSNABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR DPID-CLID-1205140000072469 5500 04-JAN-2026
KUMARA SWAMY ALLADI NA NA NA H NO 12 6 48 J V N ROAD , WARANGAL INDIA TELANGANA WARANGAL DPID-CLID-IN30039410620959 8800 04-JAN-2026
P NIRMALA P ANANDA BABU CO ALLAHABAD BANK VILL PANTHINI MDL WARDHANAPET WARANGAL INDIA TELANGANA WARANGAL DPID-CLID-IN30039415108033 2200 04-JAN-2026
HARISH KUMAR RATHI LAXMI NARAYAN RATHI H NO 6-8-37 GANESH TEMPLE M G ROAD KOTHAGUDEM TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA KHAMMAM DPID-CLID-1205450000058474 1650 04-JAN-2026
MUTHAIAH MEDI NA NA NA H NO 2  2  194 HINDUPUR JAMENMASID WATER TANK ROAD NALGONDA A P INDIA TELANGANA NALGONDA DPID-CLID-IN30102220494280 2200 04-JAN-2026
PULLAIAH CHAKKA NA NA NA CO RAJENDRA KIRANAM SAGAR ROAD MIRYALGUDA DIST-NALGONDA  AP INDIA TELANGANA NALGONDA DPID-CLID-IN30039412697539 2200 04-JAN-2026
CHAKKA KRISHNA PRASAD CH PULLAIAH GUPTA RAJENDRA KIRANA MARCHANTS SAGAR ROAD MIRYALGUDA DIST-NALGONDA INDIA TELANGANA NALGONDA DPID-CLID-IN30039413609548 5500 04-JAN-2026
K PRAASH LATE K SIVARAJAIAH H  NO   8  1   55 CHINNA AGRAHARAM GADWAL AP INDIA TELANGANA MAHBUBNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30102220282237 2200 04-JAN-2026
M SATHYA NARAYANA M KRISHNA URTHY D NO 3174 III ROAD NEW TOWN ANANTAPUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039412470284 2200 04-JAN-2026
HATTIBELAGAL VASUDHA NA NA NA 6-5-660 SRI NAGAR COLONY , ANANTAPUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039412897103 3300 04-JAN-2026
V C SUBBARAYUDU V GANGI SETTY MANAGER   ANDHRA BANK GEORGEPET BRANCH NEW TOWN, ANANTAPUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30102220464694 3300 04-JAN-2026
Y N SHAMUGAADA NA NA NA 6-10 MAIN BAZAR PENUKONDA ANANTAPUR DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413391126 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHAIK ANWAR SAHEB S NABI RAOOL BUDILI VILLAGE BUDILI POST GORANTLA MANDAL ANANTAPUR DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039416261125 2200 04-JAN-2026
J GANGADHARA J SUBBANNA CO HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM CORPORATION ALURI ROAD , GUNTAKAL INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039411236780 1650 04-JAN-2026
SYED ZUFISHAN BEGUM SHAIK ABDUL FAZULULLA DOOR NO 3-465 RAJA REDDY STREET , CUDDAPAH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL DPID-CLID-IN30039412667668 2200 04-JAN-2026
G NALINI LATE G SATYANARAYANA D NO-2222 KONDAYAPALLI CHINNA CHOWK KADAPA DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL DPID-CLID-IN30039415560452 13200 04-JAN-2026
SRINIVASACHARYULU M TV SRI VENKATESHWARLU MT FLAT NO 303 VENKATADRI APARTMENT OPP P F OFFICE YERRAMUKKAPALLI KADAPA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL DPID-CLID-IN30039413724840 4400 04-JAN-2026
J SANKARAIAH J RAMAKRISHNAIAH DO NO 1-185 VEMULA PULIVENDULA KADAPA ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL DPID-CLID-1203500000685810 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUNKU GURU PRASAD NA NA NA DOOR NO 6193 ARTS COLLEGE ROAD PRODDATUR KADAPA DIST, AP INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL DPID-CLID-IN30232410808019 2200 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ KUMARAK NA NA NA HOUSE NO 5 SAPTHAGIRI APARTMENTS VELLORE HIGH ROAD, GREAMSPET CHITTOOR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR DPID-CLID-IN30169610641352 4400 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNAMOORTHI AMBIKAPATHI VADYAR NA NA NA PLOT NO 63 GAYATHRI NAGAR GREAMSPET CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR DPID-CLID-1204470003835134 2200 04-JAN-2026
KOTHURU RAMAKRISHNA NA NA NA 19-8-14014 HATHI RAMJI COLONY BAIRAGI PATTEDA TIRUPATI INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR DPID-CLID-IN30208410006229 3300 04-JAN-2026
ITTE VENKATA RAMARAO NA NA NA D NO 18-4-10C RAILWAY COLONY , TIRUPATI INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR DPID-CLID-IN30066910100292 2200 04-JAN-2026
ITTE LAKSHMI NA NA NA WO ITTE VENKATA RAMA RAO H NO 18-4-10, 2 ND FLOOR SECONDLINE RAILWAY COLONY NEAR ASHOK NAGAR TIRUPATI INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR DPID-CLID-IN30066910100927 8800 04-JAN-2026
Y RAJANIKANTH Y N MURTH D NO 7-1-45 R N MADA STREET , TIRUPATI INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR DPID-CLID-IN30232410209195 2200 04-JAN-2026
VARADAPPAGARI VENKATA REDDY NA NA NA 6-8-955 4TH BLOCK SREENIVASA NAGAR N G O COLONY TIRUPATHI INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR DPID-CLID-IN30039412278249 3300 04-JAN-2026
A V SUBRMNYM A NJNEYULU H NO 49 1 45 MADDUR NAGAR KAKATIYA SCHOOL BACK SIDE KURNOOL INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL DPID-CLID-IN30102220681515 2200 04-JAN-2026
KURUBA NAGANNA NA NA NA 41-473-6A SAIBABA SANJEEVAIAH NAGAR , KURNOOL INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL DPID-CLID-IN30039412672348 2200 04-JAN-2026
GALI KONDA REDDY NA NA NA H NO 44171 PRAKASH NAGAR , KURNOOL INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL DPID-CLID-IN30102220739180 5500 04-JAN-2026
B GAYATRI B MURALI KRISHNA NO  26  14  3A ANNAPURNA DEVI STREET GANDHINAGAR  VIJAYAWADA KRISHNA  DT   AP INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA DPID-CLID-IN30102220547776 2200 04-JAN-2026
KUMARI KGLS NA NA NA FLAT NO A21 MY HOME ENCLAVE  VISALANDHRA ROAD CHUTTUGUNTA VIJAYAWADA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA DPID-CLID-IN30131320485635 1650 04-JAN-2026
KOLLA SUDHA KUMARI K RAGHAVENDRA RAO SAMYUKTA APARTMENTS RAMACHANDRA NAGAR D NO 59 1 171 S 5 VIJAYAWADA KRISHNA DT INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA DPID-CLID-IN30102220897872 7700 04-JAN-2026
SURAPANENI MADAN MOHANRAO NA NA NA D NO 76-9-8 RAJESWARARAO DALL MILL RD BHAVANIPURAM VIJAYAWADA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA DPID-CLID-IN30039413404048 2200 04-JAN-2026
G PADMA KUMARI G SURYANARAYANA SANAGAPADU VILLAGE NANDIGAMA VIA , KRISHNA DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA DPID-CLID-IN30232410463418 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRAMEELA UDAY NAIR UDAYA SANKARAN KS C- 213 INCOME TAX COLONY MAJURA GATE SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30061010449631 1100 04-JAN-2026
MO AFZAL GULAMYASINJARIWALA GULAM YASIN BJARIWALA H NO 11528, 2ND FLOOR NAVPURA, KHALIFA MOHLLA SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30036010450708 110 04-JAN-2026
MOHAMMEDIRFAN MOSUNUDDIN SHAIKH MOSUNUDDIN ABDULREHMAN SHAIKH 11552  KHALIFA MOH NAGAPURA SURAT INDIA INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30036010457122 99 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY SHANKAR APTE NA NA NA PLOT NO B102 NEELREKHA BL SBI STAFF C T S 1123B MULUND EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30018312132657 550 04-JAN-2026
DIPEN MAHESHWARI NA NA NA 1205 ARIHANT DARPAN MHADA COLONY MULUND SKY VIEW CHS LTD MULUND EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051316391275 137.5 04-JAN-2026
JAGDISH DADA BHADANGE DADA GANGARARAM BHADANGE D-104, SAI AASHA COMPLEX SAI SMRUTI, NR NEELAM NAGAR PHASE-II GAVANPADA, MULUND EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30267930304897 4400 04-JAN-2026
DHAVALE TATYA POPAT POPAT TUKARAM DHAVALE S NO 371 DHANKAUDI , PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1204550000066457 220 04-JAN-2026
ARUNDHATI RAJENDRA DIXIT GAUTAM KALLAPPA PANDIT D 306 307 PANCHVATI S NO 14 DHANKAWADI CHAVVANAGAR PUNE SATARA ROAD PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30051314208162 27.5 04-JAN-2026
HARJEET SINGH KOHLI PARAMJIT SINGH KOHLI 701 KRISHNA TOWER KAPURBAUDI NAKA , THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30047642359972 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAVINDERJIT H SING NA NA NA 701 KRISHNA TOWER KAPURBAUDI NAKA , THANE W INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30047642359980 2200 04-JAN-2026
SARABJEET KAUR KOHLI NA NA NA 701702 KRISHNA TOWER KAPURBAUDI NAKA , THANE WEST INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30047642433092 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRAFULBHAI AMBALAL PATEL NA NA NA 1, SHRI KRISHNA SOCIETY KASOR ROAD AT PIPLAV ANAND GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-1201130000188581 550 04-JAN-2026
MAKWANA SHANTILAL KHUSALBHAI MAKWANA KHUSALBHAI ASHABHAI VIL - PALAJ, TA - PETLAD, , DIST KHEDA INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-IN30123310025825 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIRENDRA R PATEL NA NA NA TEKLA STREET NEAR MAHADEV TEMPLE AT PALAJ TA PETLAD ANAND GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-IN30051312256894 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAMINIBEN ATULKUMAR PATEL NA NA NA SARDAR CHOWK, KOSINDRA , KOSINDRA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-1202200000042212 253 04-JAN-2026
MAGANBHAI ASHABHAI PATEL NA NA NA PIPLI NAKA, PAMOL ROAD, TAL BORSAD, DIST ANAND, BODAL INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-IN30097410699761 110 04-JAN-2026
RAJESHKUMAR KALIDAS RASANIA KALIDAS JAGJIVANDAS RASANIA D8 AKRUTI TOWNSHIP BETHAK ROAD , KHAMBHAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-1202680000071496 550 04-JAN-2026
JAYABEN DINESHBHAI PRAJAPATI NA NA NA LAL DARWAJA KUMBHARWADO KHAMBHAT , KHAMBHAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-1203210000034685 55 04-JAN-2026
RASHMIBEN NAVINCHANDRA SHAH NA NA NA DANTARWADO,   KHAMBHAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-1301190300057080 1100 04-JAN-2026
DILIP KANUBHAI SHAH NA NA NA CHOVISHI BRAHMAPOLE AT - CAMBAY, DIST - ANAND, GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-IN30127630195109 1100 04-JAN-2026
YUVRAJ PARSHURAM FULWADI PARSHURAM FULWADI 9B GURUKRUPA SOCIETY AMBAKHAD ROAD AT AND POST KHAMBHAT DIST ANAND GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-IN30127630336393 1100 04-JAN-2026
VINODCHANDRA SHANTILAL PATEL SHANTILAL PATEL AT POPATVAV TAL KHAMBHAT DIST ANAND KHAMBHAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-1203210000005548 1100 04-JAN-2026
BARIA NARENDRASINH RANGITSINH BARIA RANGITSINH 7, LAKULISH PARK, OFF SALIA PRIMARY SCHOOL ROAD, JAFRABAD, GODHRA INDIA GUJARAT PANCH MAHALS DPID-CLID-IN30258210048307 550 04-JAN-2026
PATEL BHARAT BHAILALBHAI BHAILALBHAI AMBALAL PATEL D-41, ANAND NAGAR, BEHIND SCIENCE COLLEGE, JAFRABAD, GODHRA INDIA GUJARAT PANCH MAHALS DPID-CLID-IN30258210061154 1100 04-JAN-2026
MILIND P SHAH NA NA NA 29A, SHUKALA SOCIETY AT AND POST GODHRA , DIST PANCHMAHAL INDIA GUJARAT PANCH MAHALS DPID-CLID-IN30199110144007 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAMALESHBHAI RANACHHODABHAI PATEL NA NA NA 1496 SARDAR PATEL NAGAR SOCIETY JAFRABAD , GODHRA INDIA GUJARAT PANCH MAHALS DPID-CLID-IN30164510330799 550 04-JAN-2026
RAHULBHAI RAMCHANDRA GURNANI NA NA NA KISHORE LIGHT STATION ROAD , GODHRA INDIA GUJARAT PANCH MAHALS DPID-CLID-IN30199110490915 110 04-JAN-2026
KAVITA HASMUKHLAL PATEL NA NA NA SHRADDHEY SOCIETY TA JAFRABAD , DIST GODHRA INDIA GUJARAT PANCH MAHALS DPID-CLID-IN30199110501182 1100 04-JAN-2026
IQBAL ABDULLA SHAIKH ABDULLA SHAIKH BAZAR MOHALLA NEAR RANI MASJID GODHRA PANCHMAHAL INDIA GUJARAT PANCH MAHALS DPID-CLID-IN30199110892043 11 04-JAN-2026
NILESH NARESHCHANDRA KUSHWAH HARESHCHANDRA MANILAL KUSHWAH 14,SHANTI NIWAS SOC BH POLICE CHOWKY-8 , GODHRA GUJRAT INDIA GUJARAT GODHRA DPID-CLID-1201090003468095 550 04-JAN-2026
NURUDDIN ABAJAR PATENT NA NA NA PATHAN FALIYA VOHARWAD , GODHRA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT GODHRA DPID-CLID-1203820000012049 1100 04-JAN-2026
REENA PATEL NA NA NA 72 SUVIDHA NAGAR BHURAVAV GODHRA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT PANCH MAHALS DPID-CLID-IN30051314957432 550 04-JAN-2026
NARESHCHANDRA KANAIYALAL SHAH KANAIYALAL SHAH INBAZAR HIGHWAY ROAD PIPLOD DAHOD INDIA GUJARAT DAHOD DPID-CLID-IN30199110161048 550 04-JAN-2026
ANKIT SUBHASHCHANDRA TALATI NA NA NA 3179 M G ROAD , , DAHOD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT DAHOD DPID-CLID-1201320000584557 550 04-JAN-2026
CHIRAGKUMAR JASHVANTLAL BHADANG JASHVANTLAL MITHALAL BHADANG B28 AMRAPALI SOCIETY NR DOCTOR SOCIETY GOVIND NAGAR DAHOD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT DAHOD DPID-CLID-IN30051314600502 275 04-JAN-2026
NAVNEETLAL HIRALAL PANCHAL HIRALAL S PANCHAL LUHAR WADA NEAR BANK OF BARODA , JHALOD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT GODHRA DPID-CLID-1301670000160482 550 04-JAN-2026
PRAVINCHANDRA M PATEL MANSUKHBHAI PATEL AT N POST GOTHIB , TAL SANTRAMPUR DIST PANCHMAHAL INDIA GUJARAT GODHRA DPID-CLID-IN30199110139595 1100 04-JAN-2026
PATEL JITENDRAKUMAR R RAYJIBHAI NATHABHAI PATEL PO KOTHAMBA TA LUNAWADA , DIST PANCHMAHAL INDIA GUJARAT PANCH MAHALS DPID-CLID-IN30199110474850 1100 04-JAN-2026
KIRITKUMAR GIRDHARBHAI PATEL NA NA NA AT-BAMANWADA,PO-ZARA TA-LUNAWADA , LUNAWADA GUJRAT INDIA GUJARAT PANCH MAHALS DPID-CLID-1201090003356363 550 04-JAN-2026
BHARATKUMAR N PATEL NAROTTAMDAS PATEL AT BHAYASAR , TAL LUNAWADA DIST PANCHMAHAL INDIA GUJARAT PANCH MAHALS DPID-CLID-IN30199110146205 297 04-JAN-2026
CHATURBHAI BAPUJIBHAI PATEL BAPUJIBHAI PATEL AT MATH NI MUVADI PO VIRNIA TA LUNAWADA , DIST PANCHMAHAL LUNAWADA INDIA GUJARAT PANCH MAHALS DPID-CLID-IN30199110527289 825 04-JAN-2026
DAVE PRAKASHCHANDRA DAVE RAMPRASAD DUNGRABHIT CHHIKNIWALA P O LUNAWADA DIST P M S INDIA GUJARAT PANCH MAHALS DPID-CLID-IN30021410540110 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHEKH ASHIFHUSEN D DASOTMOHAMMED SHEKH 2- 338, RAYALNO TEKRO PO TA LUNAWADA , DIST PANCHMAHAL INDIA GUJARAT GODHRA DPID-CLID-IN30199110647647 467.5 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAKKUMAR JAYANTILAL SHAH JAYANTILAL SHAH 44, SHANTINAGAR SOCIETY, LUNAWADA, PUNCHMAHAL, LUNAWADA GUJRAT INDIA GUJARAT GODHRA DPID-CLID-1201090003388079 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAILESH BAPUJIBHAI PATEL NA NA NA PANCH MAHUDIYA, PO ZARA, TALUKA - LUNAWADA, DIST - PANCHMAHAL LUNAWADA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT PANCH MAHALS DPID-CLID-1202810000018458 550 04-JAN-2026
JYOTIKABEN ARVINDBHAI PATEL ARVINDBHAI VIRABHAI PATEL 4-377-2, JOSHINI FALI, LAYABRERI, VORDNA-4, LUNAWADA, PANCHMAHAL, LUNAWADA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT PANCH MAHALS DPID-CLID-1202810000020256 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAVAL RASHMIKABEN P NA NA NA 4164 DUNGRABHIT LUNAWADA TA LUNAWADA PANCHMAHAL INDIA GUJARAT PANCH MAHALS DPID-CLID-IN30039416262869 275 04-JAN-2026
SAVARIAPPAN ASIRVADAM DOMINICSAVIO SAVARIAPPAN ASIRVADAM 19 VALLABHNAGAR SOCIETY KALOL PMS KALOL GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT PANCH MAHALS DPID-CLID-IN30051314743752 1100 04-JAN-2026
KALPANABEN S MAJMUDAR NA NA NA SWAMINARAYAN SOCIETY DEROL ST ROAD KALOL PANCHMAHAL INDIA GUJARAT PANCH MAHALS DPID-CLID-IN30133018368586 1100 04-JAN-2026



MANOJKUMAR AMBALAL PATEL AMBALAL CHHOTABHAI PATEL SHIV SHAKTI APPARTMENT ANANDPURA KOTHI VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30199110771659 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANOJKUMAR AMBALAL PATEL NA NA NA SHIV SHAKTI NEAR GOVT PRESS , VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30199110772926 1100 04-JAN-2026
KUSUMBEN VINODRAY BHAVSAR VINODRAY K BHAVSAR 118A VIJAY SOCIETY 2 NEW KHANDERAO ROAD , BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30075710982320 825 04-JAN-2026
VIBHABEN DINESH SHAH NA NA NA 4 PARAS KUNJ SOCIETY BH YOGANI HOSPITAL R V DESAI ROAD BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039410995535 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJIV MANOHAR BHANAGE NA NA NA MANORATAN GANESHWADI SIDDHNATH ROAD VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301870000051649 1100 04-JAN-2026
VASAVA BHAGAVAN BHAI VASAVA UKKAD BHAI B9 HARSH DUPLEX PO CHIMAL INDUSTRIES LTD NEAR F B COLONY BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413567027 1100 04-JAN-2026
RANUBIBI S PATHAN NA NA NA MUSLIM MOHOLLA R V DESAI ROAD KEVDABAUG SAHKARI MANDI NAVAPURA VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413755848 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHIKHABHAI MAFATBHAI PATEL NA NA NA A-8, PRAMUKHSWAMI -2, TP 13, CHHANI, VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1204440000014782 550 04-JAN-2026
PATEL GEETABEN HIMANSHUBHAI HIMANSHUBHAI ISHWARLAL PATEL A-8, RAMESHWAR PARK SOCIETY, CHHANI  VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1207020000093829 660 04-JAN-2026
DARPAN TARAK PATEL TARAK RANJIT PATEL 39 KAMDHENU SOCIETY MEHSANA NAGAR ROAD NIZAMPURA BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30115112322073 550 04-JAN-2026
BASAVARAJU SATYADEVA RAJU NA NA NA A-4 AKSHAT NAGAR SOCIETY NEW SAMA ROAD FATEHGANJ ROAD VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413635453 1100 04-JAN-2026
PALAK ASHWIN PATEL NA NA NA 23,NANDANVAN SOCIETY BH RAILWAY STATION FARAMJI ROAD-ALKAPURI VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000013635 550 04-JAN-2026
CHETNABEN JAYKUMAR PATEL JAYKUMAR M PATEL G-2,  MEERA APARTMENT 80, ALKAPURI SOCIETY ALKAPURI BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30199110147642 1100 04-JAN-2026
PARULBEN BIRENDRAKUMAR SHAH NA NA NA C621 V N COLONY OLD PADRA ROAD , VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1203320001343987 275 04-JAN-2026
HARDIK KISHOR PATEL NA NA NA B29,SAMARPAN SOCIETY VASNA TANDALJA ROAD BH RANESHWAR TEMPLE,TANDALJA VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000241202 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHVIN BHAGVATPRASAD RAVAL NA NA NA 4-B SURYA NAGAR ATMA-JYOTI ASHRAM ROAD ELLORA PARK VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301870000035882 1100 04-JAN-2026
ACHARYA KARTIK PANKAJKUMAR NA NA NA 66 UPKAR SOCIETY NEAR AMRAKUNJ SOCIETY RACE COURSE WEST VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413649216 550 04-JAN-2026
SURYAKANT JIVANLAL SHAH NA NA NA B-1, SWATI SOCIETY SAMA ROAD , VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000094561 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM GULAM NA NA NA 607-GANDHAR TOWER ONGC COMPLEX MAKARPURA ROAD VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30267930131385 1100 04-JAN-2026
MADHU PRATYUSH SHARAN NA NA NA A- 28 JAI RANCHOD NAGAR SUSSEN TARSHALI ROAD , BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30063610193098 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAGENDRA BAGESHWAR PRASHADTRIPATHI BAGESHWAR PRASHAD TRIPATHI C-318,ANANDBAG SOCIETY MAKARPURA ROAD , BARODA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1202650000005053 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAGHU SHANKAR SHARDUL SHANKAR SHARDUL C7 PRIYA DARSHINI NAGAR OPP NOVINO BATTERY MAKARPURA ROAD VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30154915716062 1100 04-JAN-2026
SONAL JAIMIN MEHTA NA NA NA A 23 JALARAM DHAM HOS SOC MANJALPUR , , BARODA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30021412230779 1375 04-JAN-2026
KSHANIL ANILKUMAR GANDHI ANILKUMAR GANDHI 32 AMI SOC DIWALIPURA OLD PADRA ROAD , , BARODA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30021411866447 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAPTI VIJAY PUROHIT VIJAY KANTILAL PUROHIT A 54 HATHIBHAI NAGAR DIWALIPURA OLD PADRA ROAD VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30112715651480 1100 04-JAN-2026
MASALBHAI NANJI BHAI RATHWA A 44 ANKUR PARK NR C K PRAJA PATI SCHOOL GORWA BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039410666873 1100 04-JAN-2026
PATEL SANJAYBHAI UMEDBHAI PATEL UMEDBHAI NEAR TIMBA KHADKI , GORWA VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30133018271520 1100 04-JAN-2026
ATUL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA NA NA NA A18, DURGA DUPLEX LAXMIPURA ROAD GORWA BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30155720975191 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANILKUMAR NARENDRABHAI PATEL NA NA NA DALIA POLE WADI  BARODA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1207020000080431 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAQBOOLHUSAIN G SHAIKH GULAMHUSAIN G SHAIKH 10-A , BHAGY LAXMI SOCIETY BH ALVI BANK AJWA ROAD BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30199110156410 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAH SHEETAL HIMANSHU NA NA NA 19 A PRABHAT SOCIETY WHAGODIA ROAD , VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039412819558 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJABALI MUSTAN VOHRA NA NA NA 313 TAJ COMPLEX OPP RAMPARK BUS STAND AJWA ROAD VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000141731 275 04-JAN-2026
PARESH SURYAKANT BHATT NA NA NA SHIV KRUPA 1, NIRALI SOCIETY, AJWA ROAD VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301870000034494 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOVIND NAVINCHANDRA DESAI NAVINCHANDRA KANCHANLAL DESAI 71B SUBHLAXMI PARK OPP GOVINDRAO PARK BH GAIKWAD COMPLEX OUTSIDE PANIGATE BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30154915453329 1100 04-JAN-2026
TRIVEDI PANKAJKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA NA NA NA B2, PRERAK PARK NEAR MOTHER  S SCHOOL GOTRI BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30199110098871 1100 04-JAN-2026
SREEJESH S NAIR NA NA NA B-125, SAURABH PARK POST  T B SANATORIUM LAXMIPURA ROAD BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30199110144048 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHESH JADAVJIBHAI CHAUHAN NA NA NA E304,PARAM PARADISE, BH RAMESHWAR SCHOOL,GOTRI VIL , VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301870000068855 1100 04-JAN-2026
KALPANA PRAVIN RAJMAGIA NA NA NA 4-ATMASHRADHA SOCIETY NO-2 HT LINE ROAD SUBHANPURA VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301870000079597 1100 04-JAN-2026
VASAVA PRABHATBHAI NA NA NA 86761 G H BOARD LAXMI NAGAR LAXMIPURA ROAD SURYAKIRAN APARTMENT GORWA BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413647882 1100 04-JAN-2026
SYLAJA S NAIR NA NA NA B 125 SAURABH PARK PO T B SANATORIUM BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413980563 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASH MODI NA NA NA 2-A, SHAKUNTAL PARK SOCIETY NEAR AIRPORT HARNI ROAD BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30199110272808 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHARAT BHAI NATVARLALMODI NA NA NA 31A AKSHATA SOCIETY NRANAND NAGAR KARELIBAUG VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000018895 550 04-JAN-2026
HIREN HASMUKHBHAI MEHTA NA NA NA 31 DIPEEKA SOC 1 OPP WATER TANK HARNI ROAD VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000155094 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUKESHKUMAR PRAJAPATI NA NA NA B7 ABHAY ANAND SOCIETY OPP AIRPORT HOTEL BH SUGAM PARK SOCIETY DIV-2 HARNI ROAD VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30133018586883 242 04-JAN-2026
KAMALAM MENON NA NA NA B4,URVASHI DUPLEX, BH SAMATA FLATS NR MANGAL MURTHY SOC PO SUBHANPURA VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30018310274030 550 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP KHANNA NA NA NA K 89 G F SARITA VIHAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30048413983515 22 04-JAN-2026
BABUBHAI MULJIBHAI PATEL NA NA NA 37 RAJNAGAR ARUNACHAL ROAD SUBHANPURA P O RACE COURSE BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30115112931581 5500 04-JAN-2026
M P RAI BALMUKUND RAI NALPADA PUNCHGIRI, KAPORBADI, POSOMDOZ BAUG, THANE W, INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30611490062042 2200 04-JAN-2026
DATTATRAYA RAMKRISHNA MULI RAMKRISHNA HARIPANT MULI BRIGHT LAND HSG SOC PHASE II B2 1402 YASHSVI NAGAR BALKUM THANE WEST THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1203320001651152 1100 04-JAN-2026
HEMANT ANANT SHINGEWAR NA NA NA 11 OM KRUPA SHIVAJI PATH KALYAN WEST KALYAN MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30267930146977 550 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH WASUDEORAO BHIWAPURE WASUDEORAO MAHADEORAO BHIWAPURE 01 GR FLOOR VIKAS APARTMENT JAI SANTOSHI MATA MANDIR RD KALYAN W THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30267933775030 550 04-JAN-2026
R G DHOMASE NA NA NA R N 3 1ST FLR BHOI DNYATI SAMAJ BLDG , BHOIWADA KALYAN W DIST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30247040100149 2200 04-JAN-2026
VASANT ARJUN MHASKE ARJUN BHIVA MHASKE KOKAN VASAHAT MIG II 751139 NEAR BIRLA COLLEGE KALYAN WEST DIST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30247040104096 3300 04-JAN-2026
NAYATHODEN KUNJUVAREED GEORGE N V KUJUAREED B 406 DEEPIKA APARTMENTS USHANAGAR MURBAD ROAD KALYAN WEST DIST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30247040206336 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATYENDRA PRAKASH SHARMA NA NA NA A27 JAY RANCHHOD NAGAR SOC NR RAM NAGAR BH SUSSEN TEXTILE TARSALI VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30047640571944 1100 04-JAN-2026
VINOD KUMAR DHAKA NA NA NA A 5 RAILWAY OFFICERS FLATS IMC ROAD CHURCHGATE MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040011274 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHITE BUDHADAS ANANT MOHITE ANANT VITHAL CANARA BANK,CORPORATE SERVECE BRANCH 101, DALAMAL  TOWERS, FREE PRESS JOURNAL ROAD, NARIMAN  POINT,  MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30135610057216 1100 04-JAN-2026
VINEET KUMAR NA NA NA ASST MANAGER STATE BANK OF MYSORE CORPORATEACCOUNTSBR 224 MITTALCOURT CWING NARIMANPOINT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-1204720000087699 154 04-JAN-2026
ABHINAV VAIDYA NA NA NA UNITED BANK OF INDIA HOT BRANCH , MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1305130000183531 55 04-JAN-2026
AJAY NEGI HIMMATSINGH NEGI K 12 ESSAR NAND NIKETAN TOWNSHIP NR VILL BED JAMNAGAR GUJARAT,INDIA INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30290249322260 110 04-JAN-2026
HARJINDER SINGH GOPAL SINGH 4870 C BLOCK GF PUNCHAM SOCIETY SECTOR 68 SAS NAGAR MOHALI PUNJAB,INDIA INDIA PUNJAB SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH NAGAR-MOHALI DPID-CLID-IN30290249660179 1760 04-JAN-2026
LALIT MAKKER NA NA NA H NO 34 PHASE 11 SECTOR 65 MOHALI SAS NAGAR MOHALI PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH NAGAR-MOHALI DPID-CLID-IN30051381213605 550 04-JAN-2026
B LAKSHMI SOHA NA NA NA H NO 628 SECTOR 33 B CHANDIGARH UNION TERITORY INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30045011926067 8800 04-JAN-2026
GURMEET SINGH SUJAN SINGH ARORA HOUSE NO 1020 FIRST FLOOR PHASE 4 MOHALI PB INDIA PUNJAB MOHALI DPID-CLID-IN30143610557093 1100 04-JAN-2026
PATHIK SHARMA NA NA NA 343 SECTOR 40 BEHIND RYAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL FARRUKHNAGAR DLF QE GURGAON HARYANA INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-1208160007884811 33 04-JAN-2026
DEEPIKA KUMAR SUDHANSHU LUTHRA FLAT NO 906 TOWER 1 SUSHANT ESTATE SUSHANT LOK I HARYANA GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30115123333531 8800 04-JAN-2026
HARJIT KAUR ALAGH SH JASWANT SINGH 353 SARASWATI BHANDAR COLONY GANDHI NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610575317 11 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ KUMAR TULI NA NA NA X 1258 RAJGARH COLONY GANDHI NAGAR SATSANG MARG DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30096610582895 264 04-JAN-2026
JAGDISH ARORA NA NA NA 1247 GITA COLONY DELHI , , INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30045010640156 1100 04-JAN-2026
LALITA KUMARI SOM NATH 6235 , GEETA COLONY DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810834596 550 04-JAN-2026
SADHNA GUPTA SURENDRA KUMAR GUPTA HNO46, STNO9, SAROJANI PARK, SHASTRI NAGAR, DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30226910973563 550 04-JAN-2026
LEELA DEVI NA NA NA X-1747 B GALI NO-10 RAJGARH COLONY DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-1201910100275360 4400 04-JAN-2026
UTSAV SINGH CHHACHHI NA NA NA HNO-1, GALI NO-1 WEST AZAD NAGAR, PO KRISHNA NAGAR DELHI AC 61 GANDHI NAGAR DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-1203440000942095 137.5 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY KUMAR MITTAL KS MITTAL HOUSE NO 450 GALI NO 3 BHOLA NATH NAGAR SHAHDARA DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30070810118015 1100 04-JAN-2026
ZAKAUL HASAN Z HASAN C-381, GALI NO-07 JYOTI COLONY LONI ROAD SHAHDARA DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30223610328049 11 04-JAN-2026
NEELAM SHARMA K D SHARMA H NO 1900, GALI 5 RAM BLOCK, BHOLANATH NAGAR SHADARA DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30143610374494 11 04-JAN-2026
JASHAWANTLAL AMBALAL SONI NA NA NA 12 GNANDIP SOCIETY BH JIVANDIP SOCIETY OPP SIKUDI TALAWADI ANAND INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-IN30048410291514 2200 04-JAN-2026
USHA GUPTA NA NA NA D-113, SECTOR-4 CHITRAKOOT SCHEME , JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30611420014007 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOPAL RAM RAM KUMAR D-6117 CHITRAKOOT SCHEME VAISHALI NAGAR JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30611420032185 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMRITA MATHUR RP MATHUR C-189 , VAISHALI NAGAR JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30116030229463 5500 04-JAN-2026
SHRAY PODDAR CHHITAR MAL PODDAR 3269 VIDYADHAR NAGAR SEC 3 NAYA KHERA WARD NO 5 , JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30612210093306 27.5 04-JAN-2026
ANAND SINGH RATHORE MRNARPAT SINGH PLOT NO 304 SHASTRI NAGAR, , JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1204370000167577 2200 04-JAN-2026
KAMAL SETHIA NA NA NA D-58 AMBABADI OPPGANESH PARK JAIPUR JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30611420000903 2475 04-JAN-2026
SEEMA GUPTA SHRI AJAY GUPTA E-45, AMBABARI , , JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30611420005850 1100 04-JAN-2026
NITIN AGARAWAL NA NA NA B-35 JP COLONY NAYA- KHEDA VIDHYADHAR NAGGAR JAIPUR RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30270020056432 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURENDRA POONIA SATYAVIR SINGH POONIA OPP ROAD NO3 NEAR SARDA SCHOOL SIKAR ROAD JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30116030226299 1100 04-JAN-2026
NIRMALA JOSHI SATYA NARAYAN BOHARA A 73 JAI MATA VAISHNAV NAGAR INFRONT OF HEERA PURA POWER HOUSE GAJSINGH PURA JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30177411992354 522.5 04-JAN-2026
SOMWATI DEVI NA NA NA 220, PREM NAGAR MALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30160410280370 275 04-JAN-2026
RAVINDRA AGARWAL SHRI KISHAN AGRAWL F-201,GANPATI PLAZA, 40-CITY CENTRE, , GWALIOR INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR DPID-CLID-IN30226911729238 286 04-JAN-2026
SAJEEV KUNHUM VEETIL DAMODARAN NAMBIAR KK SAJEEV K V MIG 27 DSS 40 WING TACDE AF STN MAHARAJPUR GWALIOR INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR DPID-CLID-IN30047641589375 2200 04-JAN-2026
NITIN KISHOR KARNIK KISHOR KARNIK A 5 NEW RAMJIPARK FLATS BHATTA PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30047640449273 1100 04-JAN-2026
JATINBHAI BHARATBHAI SHAH NA NA NA 13 B BANSIDHAR SOC OPP BANSIDHAR GARDEN BH JAWAHAR NAGAR VASNA INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30047642273590 1100 04-JAN-2026
KOKILA SUDHIR SHAH SUDHIR SHAH E29 AYOJANNAGAR SOC AHMEDABAD , , INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD FOLIOPLL735799 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHIMRAO DINKAR JADHAV DINKAR N JADHAV 501 A WING HILL VIEW PARK NR THAKUR PUBLIC SCHOOL THAKUR VILLAGE KANDIVALI E MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30267932830297 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJNEESH SHARMA HIRA MANI SHARMA AGILITY LOGISTICS P LTD 3RD FL VAMAN CENTRE MAKWANA RD OFF ANDHERI KURLA RD NR STAR P MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1203600000717576 33 04-JAN-2026
BERTRAM M A NA NA NA FLAT NO-401 5TH FLOOR VIJAYA TOWERS I LANE LAKSHMIPURAM GUNTUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413629756 13200 04-JAN-2026
B ROERT ROERTVIDYASAGAR NA NA NA WB-3, 2561 T NAGAR V L PURAM BAPATLA POST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR DPID-CLID-IN30232410710957 2200 04-JAN-2026
ATTOTI SRINIVASA RAO NA NA NA UNION BANK OF INDIA  B  M , , KARLAPALEM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR DPID-CLID-IN30039411866204 3300 04-JAN-2026
TUMMALA KIRAN KUMAR NA NA NA DOOR NO 20-40-5 MOTADUVARI STREET CHINNARAVURU TENALI INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR DPID-CLID-IN30232410902289 2200 04-JAN-2026
A V NAGARJUNARAJU A C RAMARAJU 37-1-4231 2ND LINE RAMANAGAR , ONGOLE INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM DPID-CLID-IN30255810025885 4400 04-JAN-2026
KAITHA PALLI MUNIKRISHNA NA NA NA D NO 37-1-155 UPSTAIR MARKET CENTRE VINEELA ELECTRONICS ONGOLE INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM DPID-CLID-IN30039412831579 2200 04-JAN-2026
V LALITHA LAANYALAKSHMI V RAGHUNATH CO T PRAKASA RAO 11256 SUDARSANAMVARI STREET SANTHAPET NELLORE INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE DPID-CLID-IN30039412680780 3300 04-JAN-2026
SATYANARAYANA PRASAD V RAMALINGAIAH V 11015 BUNGALOW THOTA NAWABPET NELLORE INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE DPID-CLID-IN30131320034771 3300 04-JAN-2026
MALLESWAR I NA NA NA BAPUJI STREET SULLURUPET , NELLORE DISTRICT INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE DPID-CLID-IN30131320066596 2200 04-JAN-2026
KUPPILI SESHA GIRIRAO NA NA NA HNO MIG III 82, PHASE I VUDA COLONY KANAPAKA AYYANNAPETA VIZIANAGARAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30232410342776 2200 04-JAN-2026
K BINDU NA NA NA D NO 39-8-66, PLOT NO 89 MURALI NAGAR , VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30232410208044 2200 04-JAN-2026
VENKATA RAMANA PALIVELA NA NA NA 60-31-75 JANATHA COLONY MALKAPURAM VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413725819 4400 04-JAN-2026
N C SEBASTIA NA NA NA D NO 64 7 16 1 RAMNAGAR SRIHARIPURAM OPP YARADA PARK MALKAPURAM VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30102220238232 1980 04-JAN-2026
MARELLA SITAPATHI RAO NA NA NA A4RAJ RESIDENCY SEETHAMMADHARA, , VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30015910442422 2200 04-JAN-2026
SATYANARAYANA VARMA DANTULURI NA NA NA MIG 119    D NO 50  116  15 N E LAYOUT SEETHAMMADHARA VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30102220863145 2200 04-JAN-2026
J ANIL KUMAR J SURESH DNO 49-24-57 MADHURANAGAR AKKAYYAPALEM, N G O COLONY POST VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30232410201037 2200 04-JAN-2026
BIKKINA HEMANTH KUMARHUF NA NA NA DR NO 48-8-10 DWARAKA NAGAR , VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-1203320000560836 2750 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH KUMAR UPPALA RAJAGOPALA RAO U 36 49 5A  NGO COLONY AKKAYYAPALEM VISAKHAPATNAM VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30102220483429 5500 04-JAN-2026
RAJANALA SANDHYA RANI NA NA NA DOOR NO 6-14-5 SAIBHANDU ENCLAVE EAST POINT COLONY CHINA WALTAIR VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30039411867756 2200 04-JAN-2026
S V DOHI NA NA NA D NO 6 22 7 37 FLAT NO 404 A EAST COURT APARTMENTS EAST POINT COLONY VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413502010 4400 04-JAN-2026
N AAD NA NA NA 501 ROYAL RESIDENCY SECTOR 12 M V P COLONY NEAR USHODAYA JUNCTION VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413522769 2200 04-JAN-2026
VADAPALLI SRINIVAS NA NA NA D NO 51-14-2 NAKKAVANI PALEM , VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30066910100602 2200 04-JAN-2026
ADILAKSHMI KAMTAMREDDY SADHU RAO K 3-28 CHINAGANTYADA KANITHI ROAD GAJUWAKA VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413745159 2200 04-JAN-2026
DURGA PRASAD MEDIBOINA JAGANNADHA RAO CO A V VENU GOPALA RAO D NO-13-5748 SUNDARAYYA NAGAR ARILOYA SECTOR-II VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413557325 2200 04-JAN-2026
ALLU SATYA MURTHY NA NA NA CO SATYA NARAYANA MEDICAL SHOP MAIN ROAD DEVARAPALLI POST VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30232410215034 2970 04-JAN-2026
SANYASI RAO BEESETTI NA NA NA 2-145 YATHAPETA PENDURTHY VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413725748 4400 04-JAN-2026
JAMI BHEEMA RAJU NA NA NA D NO 7-9-101 2 CHEEPALA VEEDHI , SRIKAKULAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH SRIKAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30232410038754 7700 04-JAN-2026
JAMI BHEEMA RAJU NA NA NA D NO 7  9  1012 CHEEPALA STREET , SRIKAKULAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH SRIKAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30232410056180 7700 04-JAN-2026
GUDE RAGHURAM GUDE SURYANARAYANA 5-1-90 SURYARAO PETA WEST SIDE OF OVER BRIDGE , KAKINADA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30039413435962 2200 04-JAN-2026
GUDE VIJAYALAKSHMI GUDE RAGHURAM 5-1-90 SURYARAO PETA WEST SIDE OF OVER BRIDGE , KAKINADA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30039413435979 2200 04-JAN-2026
REPAKA VENKAT ANAND NARASIMHA MURTY DNO 15 1A 2 VENKATA RATNA PURAM KAKINADA E G DT INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30102221331464 4400 04-JAN-2026
NAMMINA CHINA PEDDINTLU NARASANNA NAMMINA DNO:- 65-5-162B, MEHARNAGAR, , KAKINADA AP INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1203500000210719 2200 04-JAN-2026
CHINTALA VENKATA PAIDIPRASADARAO NA NA NA 81-25-12 VENKATESWARA NAGAR J N ROAD RAJAHMUNDRY E G DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30039413553582 8800 04-JAN-2026
S UTHIRA KUMAR NA NA NA H NO 2 60 50 SAI KRISHNA NAGAR RAJAHMUNDRY E G DIST  A P INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30102220614555 2200 04-JAN-2026
YERRA ADINARAYANA NA NA NA D NO 3 666 ADARSA NAGAR NEAR LIC COLONY HUKUMPETA RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30102220890885 4400 04-JAN-2026
CH V PPRASADARAO CH NARAYUDU PLOT NO 513 VENKATESWARA NAGAR PRAKASH NAGAR--2 RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30039411742765 2200 04-JAN-2026
VEEDHI SATYA KUMAR RAMARAO VEEDHI 54-3-15, A V APPARAO ROAD, SHEELA NAGAR RAJAHMUNDRY ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-1202300000527811 2200 04-JAN-2026
DEVARABHOTLA VEERA VENKATAPRASAD NA NA NA DNO 54 7 5 GOPAL NAGAR AVA ROAD RAJAHMUNDRY ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30018313419036 4400 04-JAN-2026



POTHU BABU RAO POTHU APPARAO GEETANJALI APARTMENTS DNO 80 32 2 AVA ROAD , RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30018313428014 2200 04-JAN-2026
DUGGIRALA MOSES RAJASEKHAR NA NA NA D NO 79-21-14T FLAT T 6 SRI SAI APARTMENTS SYAMAL NAGAR RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30039413486882 4400 04-JAN-2026
K SURESH UMAR NA NA NA D NO 74-7-144  S-2 TEJA ENCLAVE PRAKASH NAGAR RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30039413528268 2200 04-JAN-2026
T S JAGANMOHANPAABHIBHAKA T S KRIHNAMURY H NO 46-13-30 YERUKONDA BUILDINGS DANAVAIPETA RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30039413580238 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUNKARA SREE DEVI NA NA NA FLAT NO 4  1ST FLR BHAGYODHAYA APT DANAVAIPETA RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30039413628108 2200 04-JAN-2026
P RAJANI KUMARI NA NA NA B-14 RATNA APARTMENTS OPP-BIBLE  PLACE A V A ROAD RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30039413657069 4400 04-JAN-2026
VINNAKOTA DURGA RAO NA NA NA CO ANDHRA BANK PRAKASHNAGAR , RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30039415772950 5500 04-JAN-2026
KONDAYIL RAMAKRISHNAN NA NA NA 73177 MYTRI BHAVAN SRINIVASA GARDENS AVA ROAD RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30131320566450 3300 04-JAN-2026
JOHN WESLEY B YESHAIAH H NO 81 25 11 VENKATESWARA NAGAR ONGC BASE COMPLEX RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30102220890932 4400 04-JAN-2026
I V SSDATTU I S BHAKARARAO FLAT NO 303 D NO 80  16  9  10 SRIVANI HEIGHTS SRINIVAS NAGAR  J N ROAD RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH RAJAHMUNDRY DPID-CLID-IN30102220974227 3300 04-JAN-2026
SOMNATH BISWAS NA NA NA DNO79-7-15, FLAT NO202 SAI RAKSHA ENCLAVE SYAMALA NAGAR RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30267930147832 4400 04-JAN-2026
HEMANTA KUMAR DAS NA NA NA Q NO 7  C 61  BLOCK   2 ONGC BASE COMPLEX LALACHERUVU RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30267933207234 5500 04-JAN-2026
BHAMIDIPATI MURALI MOHANSARMA NA NA NA GODAVARI BHAVAN WELL LOGGING SECTION  ONGC , RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30018313592559 2200 04-JAN-2026
ASHOKE KUMAR SOREN NA NA NA ONGC   B2-B RESIDENTIAL COLONY ONGC RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30039413657050 2200 04-JAN-2026
DAKEY SUDARSANAM DAKEY KRISHNA MURTHYLATE D SUDARSANAM ONGC K G PROJECT PRODUCTION SECTION GODAVARI BHAVAM RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30102220786467 4400 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY SWAMY DORAI SWAMY ONGC S B 14 GODAVARI BHAVAN , RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30047642190248 4400 04-JAN-2026
YERRA SATYANARAYANA Y RAMAKRISHNA RAO 4-1497 A C B COLONY BOMMURU RAJAHMUNDRY RURAL INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30039413450769 4400 04-JAN-2026
CHANDANA RAMAKRISHNA MALLIKHARJUNARAO C D NO 19-9-184 RATNAMPETA E G DT A P INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30286310197133 2750 04-JAN-2026
BOLLIPO CHRISTOPHER NA NA NA D NO 1 5 5 WESTERN STREET ELURU WG DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30102220782736 3300 04-JAN-2026
VIJI CHANDRAN NAIR NA NA NA A 3G 18 PANCHAVATI CHSL,  MAROL MAROSHI ROAD,  MAROL,  ANDHERI E , MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30021416480686 55 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK BHASKAR SONAJE NA NA NA IVAX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED IVAX HOUSE SE 76 MAROLNAKA MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30047642011164 1100 04-JAN-2026
HASMUKH HIRALAL DALWALA NA NA NA A - 45, BHAGVATI NAGAR, NR KOTARPUR WATER WORKS , AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-1301520000182301 110 04-JAN-2026
CHOTALA JAYSUKHBHAI M NA NA NA B-3 LAXMINARAYAN SOC NR GOPAL CHOWK RAGHUVIR SCHOOL NAVA NARODA AHMEDABAD TAL CITY DIST AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-1203320002029327 1012 04-JAN-2026
KADAKIA KETAN SURESH SURESH RAMANLAL KADAKIA 14 HIMMAT MENSION, SVROAD, BORIVALI WEST, MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30090710064820 3850 04-JAN-2026
DURGA J GAARIA SUBASH SAHIJRAM KHEMANI 44-A SINDHU WADI M G ROAD GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30045013486466 275 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASH DEVSHIBHAI VORA DEVSHIBHAI VORA A-6 , AKHAND-DEEP TENAMENT, NR ARBUDANAGAR  SOC, ATMAJYOTIASHRAM ROAD VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301870000025312 1100 04-JAN-2026
KALPESH RAJESHBHAI TAILOR NA NA NA CHOKSI BAZAR UNCHA TIMBA TA DABHOI UNCHI TIMBA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301870000066026 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRAKUMAR SHANKARBHAI THAKKAR NA NA NA AKSHARGHAM SHREEJI SOCIETY ALIRAJPUR ROAD CHHOTA UDEPUR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000304697 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANISHABEN ARUNKUMAR SHAH NA NA NA A7 PINKI PARK COMPLEX NR NEW AMBAJI MANDIR NAWA BAZAR   KARJAN DIST-VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039414314644 275 04-JAN-2026
KOKILA HARISH PATEL NA NA NA DI PATEL ESTATE, MGROAD AT PO BAJWA BARODA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1201170000027276 275 04-JAN-2026
VITHHALBHAI BARIA CHHAGANBHAI BARIA B-4 BHAILALBHAI PARK AT UNDERA BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413720598 1100 04-JAN-2026
S KARTHIKEYAN NA NA NA SECTOR 14 QTR NO 85 G R TOWNSHIP VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413755768 1100 04-JAN-2026
VASAVA RAMESH BHAIG VASAVA GUNVANTBHAI HIRABHAI B--11 MAI KRUPA SOCIETY NEAR LPG GODOWN AT AND POST UNDERA VILLAGE DISTTVADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039410777639 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAROJ SHARMA NA NA NA H NO-A1- 21 PUSHPAK TOWNSHIP OPP IPCL CORPORATE OFFICE UNDERA VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039416010645 825 04-JAN-2026
APEXA NARENDRABHAI AMIN NARENDRABHAI NATVARLAL AMIN AT MOBHA ROAD TA-PADRA DIST BARODA MOBHA ROAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301870000066313 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHOBI BHARATBHAI MANUBHAI NA NA NA GUNDI FALIA , , PADRA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413208960 1100 04-JAN-2026
UMESHKUMAR DINUBHAI SONI NA NA NA MANDIR FALIA PO : SANDHASAL TA : SAVLI, DIST : BARODA BARODA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1207020000078764 1100 04-JAN-2026
GHANSHYAMBHAI DINUBHAI SONI NA NA NA MANDIR FALIA PO : SANDHASAL TA : SAVLI, DIST : BARODA BARODA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1207020000116028 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA BADRILAL GUPTA NA NA NA B52, ASHRAY SOCIETY NANDELAV ROAD BHOLAV BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30199110327816 110 04-JAN-2026
MANASHWEE VERMA MANORANJAN KUMAR SINHA 17, AATMIYA PARK SOC RANDER ROAD, BH CNG PUMP JAHANGIRPURA, SURAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30148510462906 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAVINBHAI SAKUBHAI MACHHI SAKUBHAI BHIKHABHAI MACHHI D1524, NIZAMWADI , , DIST BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30199110472702 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUKESH GOVINDBHAI AJMERI GOVINDBHAI AJMERI AB-24  ATIRTH BUNGLOWS NEAR NIPAN NAGAR LINK ROAD BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039411809349 1100 04-JAN-2026
JIGNESH HASMUKHLAL GANDHI GNADHI HASMUKHLAL PITAMBERDAS 66 PRITAM SOCIETY NO-1 , BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039411864573 275 04-JAN-2026
ANKITA JITENDRABHAI MEHTA JITENDRABHAI SHIVLAL MEHTA A 217 NARAYAN GARDEN DAHEJ BY PASS ROAD NR GEB SUBSTATION BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-1201060001185819 550 04-JAN-2026
TUSHARKUMAR JAYANTILAL RANA J RANA 3280,AYODHYA NAGAR GHB,LINK ROAD , BHARUCH GUJRAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-1201090003539966 1100 04-JAN-2026
ABDULLAH MOHMED DAGOL MOHMED IBRAHIM DAGOL 11, NAEEM NAGAR, OPP WELFARE HOSPITAL , BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-1201130000005887 220 04-JAN-2026
KINNARI SHAH ARVINDBHAI NAGINBHAI SHAH 63- NILKANTH NAGAR, , , BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-1201130000173617 550 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP JITENDRABHAI VAKHARIA NA NA NA 148 - B, PRITAM SOCIETY NO 1, KASAK, , BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-1201130000210386 220 04-JAN-2026
MAHESHCHANDRA BALUBHAI MISTRY BALUBHAI PREMJIBHAI MISTRY E-429, NEAR AMBAJI TEMPLE, ZANDACHAWK, VEJALPUR, BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-1201130000214298 550 04-JAN-2026
SANDIP MANOJBHAI SHAH MANOJBHAI R SHAH ARNAV SOCIETY,A25 NEAR PRAMUK PARK ZADESHWAR GNFC ROAD , BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-1201320000282937 1100 04-JAN-2026
PATEL VIJAYBHAI PRAFULBHAI NA NA NA MACHHI FALIA ZADESHWAR ROAD , BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-1201320000946829 550 04-JAN-2026
KALPANABEN A MEHT NA NA NA B-77 NARAYAN NAGAR -4 NEAR  NARAYAN SCHOOL , BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-1204910000057431 1050.5 04-JAN-2026
R VISWANATHAN NA NA NA A18 ASHIRWAD PARK NANDEVAR  ROAD , BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039412428499 1100 04-JAN-2026
HEMENDRA ARVINDLAL MEHTA ARVINDLAL CHHAGANLAL MEHTA A 351 KALSIRPURA KHATVIWAD OPPOSITE SANYAS ASHRAM BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30051312725450 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHISHKUMAR SURENDRASINH GHARIYA NA NA NA 37 PARIJATAK VIHAR SOCIETY LINK ROAD , BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-1301670000150193 550 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASH ASHWINBHAI JAGLAWALA NA NA NA JUNA BAZAR OP DR NARENDRA PATEL , BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-1301670000340763 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAYASTH HARDIK CHANDRAKANT NA NA NA P-4-1, NANDANVAN SOCIETY, BH HOTEL BHATTJI , BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-1301670000484274 220 04-JAN-2026
JAYESH B CHAUHAN B J CHAUHAN 268, SIDHANATH NAGAR, NR NILKANTH MAHADEV MANDIR PASE, BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-1301670000543882 550 04-JAN-2026
DINESH B CHAUHAN B J CHAUHAN GANESH MEDICAL STATION ROAD, , BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-1301670000556471 550 04-JAN-2026
HIREN ASHOKBHAI EJNER NA NA NA PURVA CHUNARWAD B H UCO BANK JUNA BAZAR BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-1304140005663740 539 04-JAN-2026
MANGALBHAI ISHWARBHAI THAKOR ISHWARBHAI THAKOR NARMADA CANAL COLONY CAT 2 BLOCK-4 ROOM NO-66 BEHIND POLITECHNIC COLLEGE BHOLAV  BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039413396816 1100 04-JAN-2026
HITESHKUMAR BHALCHANDRA JADHAV BHALCHANDRA GOVINDRAV JADHAV 32 PUNIT NAGAR BH CIVIL HOSPITAL , BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039413591779 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHENDRABHAI BUDHIYABHAI MISTRY BUDHIYABHAI M ISTRY 1778 VEJALPUR NIZAMWADI BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039413718639 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAIYOMARD HORMASJI KERAWALA HORMASJI BURJORJI KERAWALA KERAWALA HOUSE KAJAMBAR STREET NR G P O BHARUCA , , INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30154915614441 220 04-JAN-2026
DAXESH DIPENDRA MEHTA DIPENDRA AMRUTLAL MEHTA B 3 FALSHRUTI SOCIETY BH NEW CIVIL HOSPITAL , BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30154916454801 550 04-JAN-2026
MUKESHBHAI CHINUBHAI PATEL CHINUBHAI PATEL B6 AYODHYA NAGARI ZADESHWAR ROAD , BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30112716609449 550 04-JAN-2026
SURENDRA D GANHI D K GANHI 11 PUNIT SOCIETY CIVIL HO BROACH BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30051316700676 55 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRAKANT TADVI KAMJIBHAI TADVI 30 GONGOTRIPARK SOCIETY LINK ROAD , BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30112716948577 1100 04-JAN-2026
YOGENDRASINH BHIMSINH RAJ NA NA NA A 20, GANESH KUNJ SOCIETY, NR, JAY VISHAL SOCIETY, DAHEJ BY PASS,, BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30133018188908 77 04-JAN-2026
MALEK GULAMNABI RAHEMANBHAI NA NA NA KASBA STREET JAMBUSAR , BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30133018528963 1100 04-JAN-2026
GEETA PRAVINKUMAR SURATI PRAVINKUMAR GANPATLAL AMAR DHOLIQUI BAZAR ON PATEL TAILORS , BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30133018564509 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARSHAD MAHENDRALAL MISTRY NA NA NA B 109 MANGALTIRTH SOCIETY DAHEJ BYPASS ROAD BHARUCH BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30154918755874 165 04-JAN-2026
NANDUBEN BALUBHAI PARMAR BALUBHAI PARMAR A16 ASHUTOSH NAGAR 1 LINK ROAD , BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30047641560829 1100 04-JAN-2026
KISHORKUMAR HARSHADBHAI JOSHI NA NA NA B3 AMBALAL PARK BH SWAMINARAYAN TEMPLE , BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30047642621289 165 04-JAN-2026
KAMLESH AMBALAL PRAJAPATI AMBALAL PRAJAPATI B-18, PUJA PARK SOCIETY TOWNSHIP ZADESHWAR ROAD ZADESHWAR BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-1201060000827928 1375 04-JAN-2026
JAIPRAKASH DESAIBHAI PATEL DESAIBHAI P ATEL A-1,PATEL PARK SOC, AT&PO ZADESHWAR DIST BHARUCH BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-1203320000091106 137.5 04-JAN-2026
NIKHIL KESHAVLAL SHETH NA NA NA D 303 SWAPNA SHRUSHTI RESIDENCY NEAR AUNODAY BUNGLOWS ZADESWER ROAD BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-1203320000455962 550 04-JAN-2026
PARESHKUMAR RAMANBHAI ANKLESHWARIA RAMANBHAI DEVJIBHAI B-17 GANESH PURI SOCIETY ZADESHWAR ROAD NEAR CHAMUNDA TEMPLE AT AND POST-ZADESHWAR DIST BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039412061148 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARJANBHAI PARMAR MEGHJIBHAI PARMAR C-3 CHITRAKUT SOCIETY- 1 MAKTAMPUR ZADESHWAR ROAD BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039413005879 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAH JAYPRAKASH CHAMPAKLAL SHAH CHAMPAKLAL CHUNILAL BRAHMIN STEET AT PO ZADESHWAR DIST BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039413346060 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAH JAYPRAKASH CHAMPAKLAL SHAH CHAMPAKLAL CHUNILAL AT PO ZADESHWAR , , DIST BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039413419777 1100 04-JAN-2026
VASANTBEN KANUBHAI SOLANKI KANUBHAI MAGANBHAI SOLANKI AT AND POST ZADESHWAR NIZAMAWADI BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30154916062374 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJANKUMAR KANUBHAI SOLANKI KANUBHAI MAGANBHAI SOLANKI AT AND POST ZADESHWAR NIZAMAWADI BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30154916062382 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY KRISHANLAL ADLAKHA NA NA NA 142PHASE-2 SHREE RANG TOWNSHIP JHADESHWAR BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039417015870 110 04-JAN-2026
PRAVINKUMAR BHAGUBHAI PATEL BHAGUBHAI VITHAALBHAI PATEL B8 VRAJ VIHAR SOCITY NEAR NARAYAN VIDHYALAYA ZADAESHWAR ROAD BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30051313980786 77 04-JAN-2026
VIRAJIBHAI YOHANBHAIN KATARA NA NA NA B-36, CHITRAKUT SOCIETY, MATKAMPUR, , BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-1201130000155551 165 04-JAN-2026
NIKETA SUJAL JOSHI NA NA NA STREET NO 24 BLOCK NO 43 NARMADANAGAR TOWNSHIP BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-1203320000632881 550 04-JAN-2026
BHADRESHBHAI CHANDUBHAI SOLANKI NA NA NA ATPO ZADESHWAR NIZAMUADI TADI BHARUCH BHARUCH BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-1204470001833161 550 04-JAN-2026
KUMAR JAY PRAKASH BRINDA BAN BIHARI BANK OF BARODA AT-DAHEJ TAL-VAGRA DIST-BROACH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039412749067 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJAYKUMAR BIPINCHANDRA PATEL BIPINCHANDRA PARSOTAMDAS DAJI BAVA NO TEKRO NR RAMJI MANDIR JAMBUSAR DIST BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039415173148 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJAY MAHENDRAPAL SHARMA NA NA NA ASST STATION MASTER, CO SS PALEJ RAILWAY STATION, PALEJ GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1207020000079884 1100 04-JAN-2026
GANDHI ARPITABEN HIRENKUMAR GANDHI HIRENKUMAR SURESHKUMAR 29, KESHAVPARK SOCIETY , ANKLESHWAR DIST BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30199110331030 1210 04-JAN-2026
KALPESHKUMAR B MODI BABULAL THAKORLAL MODI E301, BHAVYA RESIDENCY NR PURUSHOTTAM BAG HANSOT ROAD ANKLESHWAR INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30199110472825 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAYESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA MODI NA NA NA B NO67, HARI DARSHAN SOCIETY, POLE NO HD121, , ANKLESHWAR INDIA GUJARAT ANKLESHWAR DPID-CLID-IN30097410771386 550 04-JAN-2026
PRABHULAL PREMJIBHAI MISTRI PREMJIBHAI MISTRI 41 PARISHARAM, GAYATRI NAGAR 2, OPP SURWADIGAM, ANKLESHWAR INDIA GUJARAT ANKLESHWAR DPID-CLID-IN30226910895602 385 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASHCHANDRA PREMRAJ JAIN PREMRAJ JAIN 21, MAHAVEER APPARTMENT PIRAMAN ROAD, , ANKLESHWAR INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30097411095728 550 04-JAN-2026
KRUNALKUMAR SHEKHARBHAI KARNIK NA NA NA 26-TIRTH NAGAR, NRTVS MOTORS, OPPMAHAVIR CINEMA, ANKLESHWAR INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30097411288421 77 04-JAN-2026
AVNIBEN A RN NA NA NA A-25 SANSKARDHAM SOCIETY DIVA ROAD ANKLESHWAR INDIA GUJARAT ANKLESHWAR DPID-CLID-IN30039411493545 1100 04-JAN-2026
GIRISH CHIMANLAL NAIK NA NA NA B-98 JANAKVATIKA ANKLESHWAR , ANKLESHWAR GUJRAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-1201090001488522 275 04-JAN-2026
GIRISHBHAI MOHANLAL MODI MOHANLAL MOR 6 RAMVATIKA SOC HASHOT ROAD , ANKLESHWAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-1203320001804502 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEHULKUMAR RAJESHBHAI KASIYAWALA NA NA NA 2769, KANSAR FALIYA ANKLESHWAR TA ANKLESHWAR DI - BHARUCH , ANKLESHWAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-1204450000177370 11 04-JAN-2026
MANOJKUMAR VASANTLAL KAYASTH VASANTLAL T KAYASH C12 SRI SHAKTI NAGAR HANSOT ROAD ANKLESHWAR INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039412373258 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHARMENDRA RAVJIBHAI VASAVA RAVJIBHAI B VASAVA 17 B LAXMINARYAN SOCIETY BHOLAV , BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039412374644 55 04-JAN-2026
TRIBHOVAN L VASAVA SH LAKHUDA JADIA I- 7 NIRANT NAGARBOR BHATHA ROAD ANKLWSHWAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039413442322 1100 04-JAN-2026
HASMUKHBHAI UKADBHAI PATEL UKADBHAI S PATEL B 40 KESHAV PARK SOCIETY ANKLESHWAR NEAR PIRA MAN ROAD , INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039413516473 1100 04-JAN-2026
VALAND DASHRATHBHAI PARSOTTAMDAS NA NA NA PO JUNADIVA SUTHAR FALIA ANKLESHWAR , BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039413530584 1100 04-JAN-2026
PARMAR RANJIT BHAI GANESH BHAI DHAROLI WALAS CHAWL NEAR PIRAMAN NAKA ANKLESHWAR DIST BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039413703940 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMESHBHAI GANESHBHAI PARMAR GANESHBHAI HIRABHAI PARMAR DHAROLIWALA NI CHAL ANKLESHWAR , DT BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039413723236 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAILESHBHAI JAGDISHBHAI PATEL NA NA NA PARSIWAD UPLI KHADKI ANKLESHWAR , DIST BHRUCH GUJ INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30133018518221 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAH RAKESHKUMAR SHAH JAYANTILAL C-6, KARJAN COLONY NR S A MOTORS GIDC ANKLESHWAR INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30199110091367 1100 04-JAN-2026
NUTANBEN KIRANKUMAR DESAI MANGUBHAI LALBHAI VASHI RCL- 21127, NR UDAY COLONY NEW COLONY GIDC ANKLESHWAR INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30199110454438 110 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH AMARSHI HANSORAHUF AMARSI HANSORA PLOT NO 1520-1521, NEW COLONY, GIDC, ANKLESHWAR INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30097410833840 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAYA AMARISH BHATT AMARISH RAJANIBHAI BHATT PLOT 5602 C 5 6 AKSHAR CHEMICALS TIRTH COMPLEX GIDC ANKLESHWAR INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30223610928512 110 04-JAN-2026
GAUTAM M BHAVSAR NA NA NA GAUTAM M BHAVSAR B 19 HARI OM NAGAR GADKHULE PATIA ANKLESHWAR INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039411295068 1100 04-JAN-2026
VEMPATI SATISH KUMAR V VISHWANADHAM A 304 AKASH GANGA APARTMENTS NEAR RAGINI CINEMA OPPOSITE SHIV MANDIR BHADKODRA ANKLESHWAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-1203320000147887 110 04-JAN-2026
RAMESHBHAI I PATEL NA NA NA C15 SARDAR PARK GIDC ANKLESHWAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-1203320001820383 550 04-JAN-2026
KALPESHBHAI LAKHAMSIBHAI PATEL LAKHAMSIBHAI R PATEL CO GAYATRI FURNITURE MAR 6232 GIDC ANKLESHWAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30051313909663 781 04-JAN-2026
KIRANKUMAR MEHTA NA NA NA B 35 BHAGVATINAGAR B H WELCOME GADKOLPATIA ANKLESHWAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30051318416267 660 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRAKANT T BHANGALE NA NA NA B-15-6 ONGC COLONY , ANKLESHWAR INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039412352203 1100 04-JAN-2026
DILIPKUMAR DAHYALAL CHAUHAN DAHYALAL CHHOTALAL CHAUHAN A-35-C ONGC COLONY , , ANKLESHWAR INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039413501709 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARVINDKUMAR V PATEL VALLABHBHAI B PATEL A-26-E ONGC COLONY ANKLESHWAR , GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039413555295 1100 04-JAN-2026
PATEL PRAESH AMBARAM PATEL AMBARAM PARSOTTAMBHAI A 13 G ONGC COLONY , ANKLESHWAR INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30133018519315 1100 04-JAN-2026
SIRAJBHAI MAHMEDGAFURBHAI MANSURI MAHMEDGAFURBHAI MANSURI SULTANPURA , JHAGADIA DIST BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT ANKLESHWAR DPID-CLID-IN30199110146914 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUNVER SULEMAN PATHAN SULEMAN PATHAN SULTAN PURA , JHGADIA DIST BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30199110147909 1100 04-JAN-2026
FIRDOSHBEN MOHMEDGAFUR MANSURI NA NA NA SULTANPURA JHAGADIA , DIST BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30199110148825 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHARMENDRA MANILAL PATEL NA NA NA 5261 HANUMAN FALIYU , JHAGADIA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-1203320001495821 209 04-JAN-2026
SHAKERABIBI MAHAMADAMIN MALEK MHEMUDULGANI MALEK AT JHAGADIA SULTANPURA KHADI FALIA JHAGADIA DI BHARUCH BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT ANKLESHWAR DPID-CLID-IN30051316392348 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANJUBEN M GIRACHH MAHESHKUMAR M GIRACHH AT-POST- BHARLE, TAL--VALIA, DIST-BHARUCH, VALIA INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30097411092361 1100 04-JAN-2026
JIGNASHA JAYANTILAL PANCHAL NA NA NA 305 BHAVIK DARSAN APPT, ROKADIA LANE, BORIVALI W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30090710475587 363 04-JAN-2026
KUMAR RAJAN R S PINHA EMP 18 802 THAKUR VILLAGE KANDIVILI  E , MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30047642404660 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANJNI ALIAS ANJALISHARMA NA NA NA 40, SHIVA ROYAL PARK BEHIND AAKTI GREEN SAJARI DHABA, SALAIYA BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1201090009822225 858 04-JAN-2026
RAJEEV GUPTA R K GUPTA 244 PATEL NAGAR G T ROAD KANPUR , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30036022408342 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJEEV GUPTA R K GUPTA 244 PATEL NAGAR G T ROAD KANPUR , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30036022408359 1100 04-JAN-2026



RAVI PRAKASH MISHRA KARUNA SHANKAR MISHRA 333A KALIBARI ROAD LALBANGLA HARJENDER NAGAR , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30302851917240 330 04-JAN-2026
RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH A K SINGH 39 MIG GANGA VIHAR JAJMAU KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30267933763524 275 04-JAN-2026
VINAY SHUKLA DR D PSHUKLA 13379 M BLOCK KIDWAI NAGAR KANPUR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-1204720009423147 1100 04-JAN-2026
VINAY KUMAR DIKSHIT KAMLA SHANKER DIKSHIT 12848 C BLOCK KIDWAI NAGAR KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30112716896789 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEERU NIGAM NA NA NA 48 INDUSTRIAL ESTATE NEAR CHAR KHAMBHA KUAN KALPI ROAD KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30055610085929 2200 04-JAN-2026
MAHESH KUMAR DHARMWANI SHRI SHITALDAS CO VISHWABHARTI, MAIN MARKET DURGA CHOWK , MANDIDEEP MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH RAISEN DPID-CLID-1203160000037839 1100 04-JAN-2026
DINESH KUMAR LAHOTI BHAGWAN DAS LAHOTI LAHOTI BHAVAN OLD BUS STAND , VIDISHA INDIA MADHYA PRADESH VIDISHA DPID-CLID-IN30290242444186 110 04-JAN-2026
VIJAYKANT NA NA NA FREE GANJ , HIGH SCHOOL KE PASS , GANJBASODA MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH VIDISHA DPID-CLID-1205950000006151 550 04-JAN-2026
MANJULA SHARMA KAMAL SHARMA 347 KAMAL SADAN NEW BUS STAND , SEHORE INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SEHORE DPID-CLID-IN30154917054627 55 04-JAN-2026
RISHI BIGGHE NA NA NA 130 3RD FL SHREE AWAS L AND T PKT DDA FLATS SEC 18B DWARKA , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1204720001496147 220 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR VERMA NA NA NA 220 C , D L ROAD DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30267930967254 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR VERMA NA NA NA 220 C , D L ROAD DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30267930967272 2200 04-JAN-2026
BISWAJIT BOSE G C BOSE 8 A1 MOHINI ROAD DALANWALA DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30267931540635 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KISHORE SHRIVASTAVA SHYAMBIHARI LAL SHRIVASTAVA 398C STR NO 3 RAJENDRA NAGAR DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30267932327859 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANJEEV KAUSHAL V N KAUSHAL 52 UTSAV VIHAR BALLIWALA P O KANWLI DEHRADUN UTTRAKHAND INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30267932495763 2200 04-JAN-2026
RUCHI BHANDARI S BHANDARI 22  RAM VIHAR BALLUPUR , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30267933274793 1100 04-JAN-2026
DR RAM NATHSINGH RAMSWARUP SINGH NINE BLOCK FOUR TEG BAHADUR ROAD , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30267933323257 550 04-JAN-2026
NARINDER KUMAR SHARMA NA NA NA 59 KISHANPUR CANAL ROAD , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30047641668170 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAGDISH CHANDRA NA NA NA UTTARANCHAL PAYJAL NIGAM 11 MOHINI ROAD , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30047641793084 1100 04-JAN-2026
VAIBHAV DNYANDEO THITE DNYANDEO BABURAO THITE 14A, AISHWARYA PARK 3RD FLOOR 688A41, BIBWEWADI PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30169610193590 1100 04-JAN-2026
SWAPNA N KAIRAMKODA M K GURRAPU BLDG NO 14 FLAT NO 209 SARDAR NAGAR NO 4 SION KOLIWADA MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1204880000033715 990 04-JAN-2026
NANKI P GURNANI NA NA NA C 11 46 KARMAKSHETRA S S NAGAR KOLIWADA SION KOLIWADA , MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30115122025237 5500 04-JAN-2026
ANIL RAJARAM SHINDE RAJARAM GANPAT SHINDE BHRAMHA NIVAS OPP WALCHAN BUNGLOW S M ROAD ANTOP HILL WADALA MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040108739 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBBARAO MANAPRAGADA SURYA PRAKASA RAO 2234197 CGS ANTOP HILL KANE NAGAR MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30290241973180 110 04-JAN-2026
SHAH BHRUGENDRABHAI CHAMPAKLAL NA NA NA 14, CHANDRAPRAKASH SOCIETY PART 2 BEHIND ARDHANA APSARA THEATRE KANKARIA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30048411373556 1100 04-JAN-2026
SOMNATH VIJAYBHAI MANDAL NA NA NA 14, AMRUT NAGAR NR, KAMLA NEHRU  PARK BEHRAMPURA , AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-1203440000144990 3300 04-JAN-2026
JASHWANTSINGH PRATAPSINGH MAHIDA PRATAPSING MAHIDA B-28, RAJLAXMI CO-OP HOUSING SOC, OPP HARSAD COLONY, INDIA COLONY, BAPUNAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30098210100098 1100 04-JAN-2026
SIDDHARTH H BHAYANI HARISHBHAI JAYANTILAL BHAYANI B-202,  ADINATH PARK OPP JAIN TEMPLE BAPUNAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30065210110132 1100 04-JAN-2026
ABHIJIT S KADAM SATISH V KADAM RAMYA NAGRI J1 BEBWEWADI ROAD , PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30075711504052 550 04-JAN-2026
SURESH DATTATRAYA DESHPANDE DATTATRAYA GOVIND DESHPANDE 83 658 MAHARSHI NAGAR PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30018311932725 2926 04-JAN-2026
NAMERTA GOEL NA NA NA HNO-2518B STREET NO16 NEAR SWARAN CINEMA VISHWAS NAGAR SHAHDARA DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30282210404288 275 04-JAN-2026
ZAKA UL HASAN DR ZEA ULHASAN C 381 JYOTI COLONY LONI ROAD SHAHADRA DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810413039 11 04-JAN-2026
JAI PRAKASH SHARMA LATE SH NAVINCHANDRAARMA 2599 STREET NO -14 VISHWAS NAGAR SHAHDARA DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810700369 110 04-JAN-2026
VINOD KUMAR GUPTAHUF NA NA NA HNO 16022 GALI NO 3 KABOOL NAGAR SHAHDARA DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30236511024619 11 04-JAN-2026
LALIT BHARDWAJ SH O PBHARDWAJ 232 OPP SUBHASH GALI PANDAV RD JWALA NAGAR SHAHADRA , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30051311320245 2200 04-JAN-2026
NAVEEN PRAKASH JAIN NA NA NA II165, IIND FLOOR TELIWADA, NEAR GURUDWARA, SHAHDARA, NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-1203010000000031 11 04-JAN-2026
AMAN SHARMA NA NA NA 42650 GALI NO 7 BIHARI COLONY SHAHDARA DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-1203600001809525 5.5 04-JAN-2026
NEELAM SHARMA KRISHAN DEV SHARMA BHOLA NATH NAGAR RAMA BLOCK QTR NO-1900 GALI NO 5, SHAHADARA DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-1204190000129504 990 04-JAN-2026
TARASH CHAND JAIN NA NA NA B-146 GALI NO-5 JYOTI COLONY DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039412308268 825 04-JAN-2026
G N CREDITSPRIVATELIMITED NA NA NA 56041 MOTI RAM ROAD NEAR NUTAN SCHOOL SHAHDARA EAST DELHI , DELHI,DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30021422736247 2750 04-JAN-2026
WILSON K JOHN MATHAI JOHN Q TEL PO BOX 217 DOHA QATAR , QATAR NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30023910746187 13200 04-JAN-2026
ABDUL RAHIM CHERIYAKUTTYMAPPILAKATH CN ABOOBACKER MASHREQ BANK POBOX 2082 SHARJAH UAE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30023910772825 5500 04-JAN-2026
TENSON CLEETUS KALLARACKAL OUSO CLEETUS SAUDI SERVICS FOR ELECTROMACHANIC AL MAATHER STREET AL RASHID TOWER PO BOX 6341, RIYADH 1142 SAUDI ARABIA NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30023913264556 429 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY PURSHOTTAMRAO MULKALWAR PURSHOTTAMRAO MULKALWAR 5,  PARIJAT  APARTMENT, BLDG NO 4,  MAHAVIR  NAGAR, KANDIVLI  WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30611490087949 990 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH CHANDWANI PRAKASH R CHANDWANI C 1231 SUSHANT LOK I , , GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30047641983444 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAI PRAKASH RAJENDRA PRASAD FLAT NUMBER 803 TOWER NUMBER 3 VALLEY VIEW ESTATE GURGAON HARYANA INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-1204470001974292 968 04-JAN-2026
PRASHANT KUMAR THAKUR BECHAN THAKUR 750 SQUADRON COAST GUARD AIR STATION DAMAN DAMAN INDIA DAMAN AND DIU DAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30267932572415 1100 04-JAN-2026
DALPAT TANDEL NA NA NA HOUSE NO 9130 AND 131 NAVIORI , DAMAN INDIA DAMAN AND DIU DAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30047642838513 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAJKUMAR KANAIYALAL AGNANI NA NA NA MAN FOOD PVT LTD STAFF QUARTER SURVEY NO 86 1 VILLAGE KHARAD PADA NEAR LUHARI FATAK NAROLI SILVASSA UNION TERRITORY INDIA GUJARAT VALSAD DPID-CLID-1203320001917301 198 04-JAN-2026
OM PRAKASH TANWAR NARIAN DASS TANWAR VILLAGE BADHAI POST OFFICE- TARA DEVI , SHIMLA HIMACHAL PRADESH INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH SHIMLA DPID-CLID-1201090001619749 275 04-JAN-2026
HARNAM SINGH NEGI NA NA NA CO CHIEF MEDICAL OFFICER SUBJI MOHALLA PO REKONGPEO TEH KALPA INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH KINNAUR DPID-CLID-IN30302850896185 660 04-JAN-2026
MEGHNA KUMARI SINGH VIKRAN SINGH BHATI RANZOR PALACE, NAHAN , , SIRMOUR HIMACHAL PRADESH INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH SIRMAUR DPID-CLID-1201090003304747 550 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP MAHAJAN K C GUPTA INDANE BOTTLING PLANT INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD PLOT NO- 1 HPAIDC , BADDI SOLAN INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH SOLAN DPID-CLID-IN30155721008626 4400 04-JAN-2026
SANJEEV KUMAR SEVA RAM J C C B BANK JAUNAJI ROAD SOLAN , H P INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH SOLAN DPID-CLID-IN30048411589043 1100 04-JAN-2026
KALA NAGARAJU SATYAM KALA M  S FRIZAIR CORPORATION PLOT NO 38 SECTOR 5 PARWANOO DIST SOLAN INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH SOLAN DPID-CLID-IN30048411424620 1100 04-JAN-2026
KADAM SANDEEP VASANT NA NA NA D C RESIDENCE JAWAHAR NAGAR KHALYAR MANDI POST OFFICE MANDI HIMACHAL PRADESH INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH MANDI DPID-CLID-1204910000562216 495 04-JAN-2026
DHARMINBHAI BHARATBHAI PANDYA NA NA NA LIMDA CHOWK BILIMORA , NAVSARI INDIA GUJARAT NAVSARI DPID-CLID-IN30115120345649 22 04-JAN-2026
NAVEED N IZAMI NAUMAN NIZAMI BLDG 110 ASGARLI VAKOLA PIPELINE SANTACRUZ E MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30021410433298 1320 04-JAN-2026
SHAIK IQBAL PASHA NA NA NA D NO 151263 NEAR VEERAMMA TANK , BHIMAVARAM INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30232410032499 4400 04-JAN-2026
DATLA BHIMA RAJU RANGA RAJU DNO-2-14 NEAR SIVALAYAM VEMPA BHIMAVARAM WEST GODAVARI DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30232410836784 2200 04-JAN-2026
PUPPALA SATYANARAYANA NA NA NA D NO 3-89 RAYALAM BHIMAVARAM WEST GODAVARI DISTRICT INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30232410199563 2750 04-JAN-2026
LAKSHMI V AM NA NA NA 32523 TELUGU RAJUVARI STREET , , TANUKU WG DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30131320247253 2200 04-JAN-2026
B S RAJUKALIDINDI K SUBRAMANYAM RAJU D NO 3-43 KALIDINDI VARI STREET POLAMURU PENUMANTRA MANDAL  W G DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30039413611489 3300 04-JAN-2026
MARRI SATYANARAYANA NA NA NA ONGC TEMPLE LAND NARSAPUR W G DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30102220416952 4400 04-JAN-2026
SAIRA BHANU ME ADIL DNO 11 1 641 WARDNO 16 NARSAPUR WGDT INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30102220900145 4400 04-JAN-2026
MOHEMMED IBRAHIM ADIL NA NA NA DNO 11 1 28 WARD NO 16 NARASAPUR WGDT INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30102220900178 5610 04-JAN-2026
SHANTHI SHARMILA ROCHE NA NA NA C-8 TYPE 111 CENTRAL EXCISE COLONY HANUMAN NAGAR BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30039416617453 2200 04-JAN-2026
BRIJESH JHAWAR NATWAR LAL JHANWAR NO 85 C T STREET CROSS , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810249406 2200 04-JAN-2026
S R OOPAANI NA NA NA HANUMAN HOME APPLIANCES NO 89   11TH CROSS MALESWARAM BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30113526092404 8800 04-JAN-2026
B P KANAKAVALLI B S PANDURANGA PANDUS HOSPITAL, NO2 B P WADIA ROAD BASAVANAGUDI BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30061010051899 8800 04-JAN-2026
SAVITHA AJAY BHASKAR AJAY S BHAKAR SHREE BALAJI ENCLAVE FLAT NO A AND D 1ST FLOOR  NO 5  13TH A CROSS JAYANAGAR II BLOCK BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630153515 2200 04-JAN-2026
D R SUGUNA E S JAGANNATHAM NO 981 OUTHOUSE II CROSS VINAYAKA EXTN K G NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE URBAN DPID-CLID-IN30214810132407 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHIVALINGAM S NA NA NA 1679  2ND  CROSS PRAKASH NAGAR  3RD STAGE RAJAJI NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30023911392677 2200 04-JAN-2026
TRIVIKRAM NA NA NA NO 2991 1ST FLOOR MARIYAPPA BUILDING MARIYAPPANA PALYA BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630161162 2750 04-JAN-2026
MOHAN KOTHANDAPANI KOTHANDAPANI A D NO 1 K NO 4TH STREET MARKHAM ROAD ASHOK NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30017510336398 8800 04-JAN-2026
GREGORY DE NAZARETH NA NA NA ENDEAVOUR NO 38 CASTLE STREET BANGALORE, BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30113513031852 2200 04-JAN-2026
GOLAP GHOSH NA NA NA PRESTIGE 3RD FLOOR I B M RESIDENCY ROAD BANGALORE , INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30154915579278 4400 04-JAN-2026
K MAYA RADHARISHNAIAHSHETTY K C RADHARISHAIAHSHETTY 266, 8TH MAIN GURURAJA LAYOUT BEHIND VIDYAPEETA MUTT, BSK 3RDSTAGE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810312597 2200 04-JAN-2026
PUNITHA S SATHYA MURTHY NO 515 CMH ROAD INDIRANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810725495 2200 04-JAN-2026
B V DIWAKAR LATE K GVENATAPPA 350H 2 CROSS 9 G MAIN ROAD VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30061010451232 4400 04-JAN-2026
D N RAMAJAEYA DODDA NARASIMAIAH NO11, 4TH CROSS I MAIN GOVINDARAJANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30611490441148 2200 04-JAN-2026
MADHUSMITA MOHANTY NA NA NA 601 A KUMARADHARA NATIONAL GAME VILLAGE KORMANGALA BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30113526445763 2200 04-JAN-2026
T RAMACHANDRA NAIDU T KRISHNAMMA NAIDU NO979, 25TH MAIN, B S K IST STAGE, BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30061010678111 3300 04-JAN-2026
TUSHAR GIRI NATH KASHI NATH C 20 8TH MAIN 1ST CROSS VASANTHA NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE URBAN DPID-CLID-IN30214810321408 2200 04-JAN-2026
SAPNA G NAIR KG NAIR FLAT NO CRA 13 RBI OFFICERS QUARTERS NEAR DEVDAS PETROL BUNK CUNNINGHAM ROAD BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE URBAN DPID-CLID-IN30163741433695 2200 04-JAN-2026
S RATAN KUMAR S B HANTILAL 43, RT STREET, , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30061010452184 6600 04-JAN-2026
TRINA DUTTA NA NA NA FLAT 25 BLOCK 8 B NANDI GARDEN J P NAGAR 9TH PHASE AVALAHALLI BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1203320003704327 2200 04-JAN-2026
SYED ANSAR NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD DEVANAGONTHI TERMINAL , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630369502 2200 04-JAN-2026
MANIKANDAN V K KRISHNAN PADMANABAN VASAVAPURAM 12, THIMMIAH ROAD R K LAYOUT, II STAGE BSK II STAGE, BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30189510091102 2200 04-JAN-2026
VENKATESH G NA NA NA NO 1248 4TH MAIN S V G NAGARA NAGARABHAVI ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810176658 2200 04-JAN-2026
SURENDRANATH P S NA NA NA 32 8TH CROSS THIMMAREDDY LAYOUT NEW THIPPASANDRA HAL 3RD STAGE BANGLAORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810172729 2200 04-JAN-2026
BHAGYALAXMI RATHOD NA NA NA D-72, KPWD QTRS BEHIND POLICE STN JEEVANBHEEMANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810318338 2200 04-JAN-2026
T PRAKASH NA NA NA NO 126   LAKSHMI LAYOUT ADJACENT TO ARIKERE 2ND MICO LAYOUT B G ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30113526124200 2200 04-JAN-2026
GAURAV KRISHNAMURTHY NA NA NA NO 339   4TH MAIN UPPAR PLACE ORCHARDES SADASHIVANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810073717 2200 04-JAN-2026
GIRISH BAL KOTBAGI BAL LAXMAN KOTBAGI FLAT NO 4 ASHIRWAD APARTMENTS 26A 3RD CROSS 4TH MAIN GEDLAHALLI SANJAYNAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630381605 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAYAMOHAN PILLAI SHIVARAM PILLAI NO 896 A 5TH CRS 17TH E BG 6TH BLOCK KMLA , BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30021411959879 2750 04-JAN-2026
RAVISH V M VASANTH M R 20 SFHS NANDINI LAYOUT BANGALORE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30023910759140 5500 04-JAN-2026
K V RAGHAENDRA N KRISHAPPA SRI RAGHAVENDRA NILAYA M V EXTENSION , HOSKOTE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810414420 1650 04-JAN-2026
V JAYARAJ B VENKATAIAH INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD NO 118 METAGALLI BEHIND FCI GOWDEN MYSORE INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE DPID-CLID-IN30192630372533 3300 04-JAN-2026
MOHAMED SALEEMULLA MOHAMED SIBGATHULLA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD NO 118 METAGALLI BEHIND FCI GOWDON MYSORE INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE DPID-CLID-IN30192630374519 4400 04-JAN-2026
HAMSAGAR MANJUNATHAPPA SHIVANANDA NA NA NA LECTURER BTCG COLLEGE , SOMWARPET INDIA KARNATAKA KODAGU DPID-CLID-IN30214810945726 2200 04-JAN-2026
PADUMOOLE MOHANA KRISHNA NAIK P MOHANA CANARA BANK B R HILLS DOUBLE ROAD CHAMARAJANAGAR INDIA KARNATAKA CHAMARAJANAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30169611547990 2200 04-JAN-2026
N CHADRASHEKHARA R NANJAIAH STATE BANK OF MYSORE YELANDUR BRANCH YELANDUR YELANDUR KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA CHAMARAJANAGAR DPID-CLID-1601010500007350 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAYAMMA S V NA NA NA ANJANADRI NILAYA 8TH CROSS SARASWATHI PURAM TUMKUR INDIA KARNATAKA TUMKUR DPID-CLID-IN30192630832717 1650 04-JAN-2026
G U VIJAYALAKSHMI K S VWAMY CANARA BANK , , TIPTUR INDIA KARNATAKA TUMKUR DPID-CLID-IN30135620139384 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH H S H SANKAR SANKARJAIN RAJ COLLECTION SHOP NO 16,17,KRISHNA COMPLEX OLD MO ROAD HASSAN INDIA KARNATAKA HASSAN DPID-CLID-IN30061010620992 2200 04-JAN-2026
DHANYA D SHENOY K DINAAR DINAARSHENOY KATAPADIKAR HOUSE MAIN ROAD PADUBIDRI PADUBIDRI INDIA KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN DPID-CLID-IN30113526159858 5500 04-JAN-2026
JAYARAM SHETTY KYA SHETTY MEDICARE CENTRE NEAR BUNTS HOSTEL ROAD , MANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA DAKSHINA KANNADA DPID-CLID-IN30192630170218 2200 04-JAN-2026
A LOGNTHN NA NA NA 002 CLASSIQUE APARTMENTS BUNTS HOSTEL ROAD MANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA DAKSHINA KANNADA DPID-CLID-IN30039413238888 11000 04-JAN-2026
P K MUHERJEE KALYAN KUMAR MUKHERJEE B 51 RUSTOMJEE RIVIERA MARVE ROAD ORLEM MALAD WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040108415 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAYSHREE MUKESH PATEL NA NA NA SUNDER NAGAR E 42 S V ROAD MALAD WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30290240891456 2200 04-JAN-2026
CANJEEVARAM SOUNDARARAJAN KUMAR C R SOUNDAAAJAN 202 INDRAPRASTH APT SWASTIK SOCIETY , JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30047642243342 1100 04-JAN-2026
ZALAJI LALCHCHHAJI PUROHIT NA NA NA HNO8806-807,GR FLRSHOP-7, PARINIIL APT COOPHSG SOC, NAVLAKHI STREET, GOPIPURA SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1204150000067199 550 04-JAN-2026
RAJ GAGJIBHAI SONANI GAGJIBHAI TRIKAMBHAI SONANI 40 SAHAJPARK ROW HOU A K ROAD VARACHHA NR DHARAM NAGAR SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1204470004620180 33 04-JAN-2026
NIRAV HITENDRA KANSARIWALA UPASANA N KASARIWALA 82422 KSHETRAPAL ST GOPIPURA NANICHIPWAD SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30177414361504 418 04-JAN-2026
CHETAN SHARMA NA NA NA GRAM GUWARDI POST SAIPURA VIA CRPF CAMP LALWAS TEH JAMWA, RAMGARH JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30136410171825 275 04-JAN-2026
HEMRAJ RAIGAR JAINYA RAIGAR 336 TIRUPATI BALAJI NAGAR KOKAWAS  SANGANER JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413535350 1100 04-JAN-2026
KANTA GUPTA SHRI KAILASH CHANDRAGUPTA PLOT NO 66 , SHIV SAHAI COLONY BEHIND GOGIA PETROL PUMP SANGANER THANA JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30611420001877 550 04-JAN-2026
LALITKUMAR N CHHATBAR NA NA NA F313, RISHABH COMPLEX, NR CTS BUS STAND, SANGANER, JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30116030042654 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMIT KUMAR SHARMA DAL CHAND SHARMA ARYA COLLEGE OF ENGG DIT JAIPUR DELHI KUKAS JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30267933126694 11 04-JAN-2026
HARISH JAYVADEN SONI JAYVADEN CHUNILAL SONI STATION PLOT OPP P R C Y SHAH CLINIC , RAJPIPLA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT NARMADA DPID-CLID-1202990003562360 660 04-JAN-2026
JEETSINH RAMSINH CHAUHAN NA NA NA PANCHVATI SOC , , RAJPIPLA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT NARMADA DPID-CLID-1301670000364134 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHUPENDRASINH P GOHIL PARVATSINH DAJIBAVA GOHIL NAVAGAM PO LIMBDI NAVAGAM DIST RAJPIPLA INDIA GUJARAT NARMADA DPID-CLID-IN30199110645932 1045 04-JAN-2026
DHORAJIA SONIYA G H N KOLADIA C-101 MOMAI COMPLEX MOTAVRACHHA-7 MOTAVRACHHA TAL CHORYASI TALUKO DIST SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30148510427312 550 04-JAN-2026
CHHITUBHAI KALIDAS GOHIL K B GOHIL AT AND PO-BORIDHARA TA-MANGROL DIST-SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1204470003034625 825 04-JAN-2026
GOR ASHISH PANKAJKUMAR GOR PANKAJKUMAR BHALCHANDRA KHODIYAR COMPLEX SAYAN AT AND POST OLPAD TAL SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1204770000020284 550 04-JAN-2026
RITA RAKESH PATEL NA NA NA FLAT 102, AMBIKA COMP-A TA:- NAVAGAM TAL:- KAMREJ SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1201070500023395 550 04-JAN-2026
PATEL ROSHAN H NA NA NA KUMBHURIYA 61 TEKRA FLIYA TA CHORYUSI DIST SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30039414072097 550 04-JAN-2026
BIPINBHAI BHIKHUBHAI DHANKECHA NA NA NA 198-SHIV SHAKTI ROW HOUSE, PARDI,DIST-SURAT, SACHIN, SACHIN GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1201980000061393 550 04-JAN-2026
RAJUBHAI SOMABHAI PATEL NA NA NA AT NANI DHAMDOD PO GANGADHARA TA PALSANA DISTSURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30015910434877 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANISH CHANDRAVADAN DESAI NA NA NA AT & PO - DIGAS, TAL - KAMREJ, DIST - SURAT, SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1203000000195230 275 04-JAN-2026
HARESHKUMAR BABULAL PANCHAL NA NA NA 21, KAMDAR COLONY MADHI SURALI TAL - BARDOLI, D - SURAT MADHI GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1201070500039439 165 04-JAN-2026
MITALBEN N DESAI NA NA NA 79 VACHALU PATEL FALIYUA UMRAKH BARDOLI UMRAKH TA BARDOLI DIST SURAT BARDOLI BARDOLI GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1204470003278044 33 04-JAN-2026



HEMANT PRABHUBHAI PATEL NA NA NA INDIAN OIL COPORATION LTD HAZIRA TERMIAL VILLAGE ICHHAPORE OP BHATHA SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30039413763223 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHA MAHESH MODY NA NA NA 781, KRIBHCO TOWNSHIP, POST - KRIBHCO NAGAR, , DIST - SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30042510034550 275 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRIKA SANDILYA NA NA NA B 333 ONGC COLONY I PO ONGC NAGAR MAGDALLA SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30051310009735 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAFULLABEN KANIYALAL SHAH NA NA NA SUKRUTIN, BEHIND PATIDAR BHAVAN, VALLABHVADI BARDOLI GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1201070500041203 1100 04-JAN-2026
SARITA MAHENDRASINGH SHEKHAWAT NA NA NA A8 BHUNESHWARI SOCIETY SHASTRI ROAD , BARDOLI GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1201320000573420 1089 04-JAN-2026
SANGITA SHIVAJIRAO PAWAR SHIVAJIRAO K PAWAR STATION ROAD, NEAR STATUE, , VYARA GUJ INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30198310513869 660 04-JAN-2026
JIGNABEN HITENKUMAR SHAH HITENKUMAR D SHAH 899, HARIPURA STREET, VYARA, , SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1203000000144827 220 04-JAN-2026
VALMIK MADHUKAR FADKE NA NA NA SECTOR-3, 4A-27 CHOVISH BANGALOW UKAI , CPMCOLONY UKAI GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1201070500012269 110 04-JAN-2026
VINODKUMAR ANANTRAI CHANDRATRE ANANTRAI CHANDRATRE DAXINISTREET, JUNAGAM, FORT SONGADH, DIST-SURAT, , SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30226910975678 1100 04-JAN-2026
NIRMALKUMAR MAHAVIRPRASAD AGRAWAL NA NA NA DEVJIPURA , , SONGADH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1201070500022562 55 04-JAN-2026
MITABEN RUMSIBHAI GAVIT NA NA NA MARUTI COLONY, NAVAPUR ROAD, AT - AHWA, DIST - DANG, AHWA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT THE DANGS DPID-CLID-1204400000030975 1100 04-JAN-2026
PARESH KUMARBHAI MANGTANI NA NA NA 7 SANSKAR NAGAR SOCIETY BHATAR ROAD , SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30051310915303 11 04-JAN-2026
MAHENDRABHAI MAGANLAL SHAH NA NA NA E-1, KADAMBARI APTS NEAR JAIN DERASAR MAJURA GATE SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1201070000087215 550 04-JAN-2026
SOLANKI DIVYA JAYENDRASINH NA NA NA B NO 57 MAHADEVNAGAR SOCIETY AT PO TARSADI TA MANGROL DIST SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30039413478699 1100 04-JAN-2026
GAYATRI DEVI RAMAVTARAGARWAL RAMAUTAR AGARWAL C-704 AASHIRWAD COMPLEX BHATAR ROAD SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30039416077459 1100 04-JAN-2026
NIMISHA ARVINDBHAI CHAMPANERIA ARVINDBHAI C CHAMPANERIA 305, TRADE HOUSE, OPP - STATE BANK OF INDIA, NANPURA, SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30042510116820 1100 04-JAN-2026
JITENDRA GORDHANDAS JATWANI NA NA NA 66, TIRUPATI PLAZA, SAHARA DARWAJA, , SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1204150000128580 165 04-JAN-2026
ROHITBHAI SOMABHAI PATEL SOMABHAI PATEL 66-B-KUBER NAGAR-2 KATARGAM ROAD , SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30305210179994 1100 04-JAN-2026
HITESH HIRALAL JARIWALA NA NA NA 44218, BEGUMPURA, BHULA MODI PAL, , SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1201860000026714 11 04-JAN-2026
NILESHBHAI RAMNIKLAL SHAH NA NA NA C-901 CHANDRAYU APT ADAJAN , SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1203320001658111 550 04-JAN-2026
MANISH VINUBHAI PATEL NA NA NA 59  JEEVANDEEP SOC OPP ASHOK NAGAR SINGANPORE KATARGAM ROAD SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30309310158085 110 04-JAN-2026
BHAVIKA YATISHKUMAR SONI NA NA NA 160- JKP NAGAR SITARAM-A SURAT CITY , SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30305210181999 330 04-JAN-2026
JITENDRA VALLABHBHAI NA NA NA B6 GAYATRI PARIVAR SOCIETY 2 BEHIND BALASHRAM KATARGAM MAIN ROAD SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30075711015169 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAYABEN ASHOKKUMAR PATEL ASHOKKUMAR PATEL A86 SMRUTI CO OP HSG SOCI NR GIDC KATARGAM FULPADA ROAD SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30154916545361 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAYSHREE NARESHBHAI PATEL NA NA NA 10, HARDHAM ROW  HOUSE, OPP- JIN PETROL PUMP, JAHANGIRPURA SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1201860000050361 550 04-JAN-2026
ASMITABEN K MARUBIYA KANTILAL NANJIBHAI MAKRUBIYA 238, SUNRISE CHAMBERS SARDAR CHOWK, MINI BAZAR VARACHHA RD SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30226911610822 187 04-JAN-2026
PRAFULKUMAR NARANBHAI PANSURIYA NARANBHAI S PANSURIYA 476, LAXMI NAGAR SOC LHROAD , SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1202890000386765 275 04-JAN-2026
SANJAYKUMAR VISHNUBHAI PATEL VISHNUBHAI UMEDBHAI PATEL 20 SAI MUDRA APARTMENT HIRA BAUG VARACHHA ROAD SURAT , INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30154915572649 1100 04-JAN-2026
BABUBHAI RAMCHANDAS PATEL NA NA NA 305, CHANDAN VAN APARTMENT NEAR HIMOPETHIC COLLEGE BHATAR ROAD SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30259910054003 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAJJAN KUMAR JASRASARIA MURLIDHAR JASRASARIA CO BINOD KUMAR JASRASARIA 2A, SAGAR APARTMENT, BH SARGAM SHOPPING CENTRE, PARLE POINT, SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1204310000018713 489.5 04-JAN-2026
DINESH KUMAR SHARMA NA NA NA 207 VANDAN APPARTMENT NO 2 BHATAR, ALTHAN ROAD NR ALTHAN TENAMENT SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30112716036106 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHAKECHA SEEMA PARSOTTAMBHAI DHAKECHA PARSOTTAMBHAI BHIMGIBHAI 164 RAMNAGAR SOC A K ROAD SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30051312118824 110 04-JAN-2026
KANCHANBEN JAIN TARACHAND JAIN E104 ABHISHEK RESIDENCY MAGOB SAROLI ROAD, NEAR BHAKTI DHAM TEMPLE SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1201210000069631 275 04-JAN-2026
PRAHLADBHAI VITTHALBHAI PATEL NA NA NA 50, NEMINATH SOCIETY, DUMBHAL, SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1301520000090016 550 04-JAN-2026
JAYESH LILADHAR BHADRA NA NA NA G-1 SWAGAT VAJIFDAR STREET HALAR VALSAD VALSAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VALSAD DPID-CLID-1204470000520437 533.5 04-JAN-2026
MITHALAL AMBALAL SHAH AMBALAL RUPCHAND SHAH AT JAMNA NAGAR KHERGAM ROAD AT POST GUNDLA VALSAD INDIA GUJARAT VALSAD DPID-CLID-IN30177412743611 550 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASH HARIBHAI DESAI NA NA NA 16, NAVJIVAN SOCIETY, BALAKHADI, STATION ROAD, DIST - VALSAD PARDI GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VALSAD DPID-CLID-1202350000116149 550 04-JAN-2026
DIPESH THAKORDAS MAPARA NA NA NA SHROFF STREET KILLA PARDI , VALSAD INDIA GUJARAT VALSAD DPID-CLID-IN30267932958810 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARENDRA PANCHAL NA NA NA 4 NADAR PLACE STATION ROAD , SANJAN INDIA GUJARAT VALSAD DPID-CLID-IN30015910209896 22 04-JAN-2026
DHIRIBEN HARIBHAI JOSHI NA NA NA MANEKSHAW CHAWL AT PO SANJAN TAL UMBERGAON DIST VALSAD INDIA GUJARAT VALSAD DPID-CLID-IN30133018493743 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMESHBHAI MOHANBHAI PATEL NA NA NA 213, JAYMATAGI HSGSOC AT POST SOLSUMBA , UMBERGAON GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VALSAD DPID-CLID-1201320000030582 1100 04-JAN-2026
PATEL NILESH ISHWERLAL NA NA NA AT AND PO DUNGARI SUTHARWAD FALIYA TAL PARDI , DIST VALSAD INDIA GUJARAT VALSAD DPID-CLID-IN30047642460263 825 04-JAN-2026
MUKUND SHRIPAD KHADEKAR SHRIPAD KRISHNAJI KHANDEKAR AT AND POST BURAMBAD TAL SANGAMESHWAR DIST RATNAGIRI SANGAMESHWAR INDIA GUJARAT VALSAD DPID-CLID-IN30074910401192 1100 04-JAN-2026
RUPAL MANOJ LAKDAWALA MANOJ KANTILAL LAKDAWALA A7, VRUNDAVAN APARTMENT JALARAM SOCIETY KACHIGAM ROAD VAPI INDIA GUJARAT VALSAD DPID-CLID-IN30199110714363 220 04-JAN-2026
HITENDRASINH D SOLANKI D B SOLANKI A-14 GULAB PARK, SILVASSA RD VAPI, VAPI, GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VALSAD DPID-CLID-IN30226911510201 66 04-JAN-2026
VINOD KUMAR MAHNOT SHRIINDERCHAN MAHNOT 325 GOVINDA COMPLEX CHAR RASTA VAPI , VAPI GUJRAT INDIA GUJARAT VALSAD DPID-CLID-1203040000041213 1100 04-JAN-2026
JIGNESH BALUBHAI PAREKH BALUBHAI SHANTILAL PAREKH OLD GUJARAT HOUSING BOARD BLOCK NO 13 ROOM NO 297 GIDC VAPI INDIA GUJARAT VALSAD DPID-CLID-IN30177411191642 506 04-JAN-2026
BALDEV AMBALAL CHAVDA AMBALAL DHANJIBHAI CHAVDA AARTI APTT, PLOT 903H11, F BLDG, A12, CHANOD COLONY, GIDC, VAPI INDIA GUJARAT VALSAD DPID-CLID-IN30097411723457 176 04-JAN-2026
SHEELA A TRIPATHI ANAND KUMAR TRIPATHI A-305, RAJMOTI CO OP SOC CHHARWADA ROAD,GIDC , VAPI GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VALSAD DPID-CLID-1201090001125821 1100 04-JAN-2026
HEMANT MANILAL BHATT MANILAL CHUNILAL BHATT SIMIT SOCIETY BLOCK NO 203 GIDC VAPI TAL PARDI DIST VALSAD BEHIND SHANTI NAGAR COOP HSG SOC LTD VAPI INDIA GUJARAT VALSAD DPID-CLID-IN30154930756423 1100 04-JAN-2026
HEMAXI HEMANT BHATT MAHENDRABHAI MANILAL THAKKAR SIMIT SOCIETY BLOCK NO 203 GIDC VAPI TAL PARDI DIST VALSAD BEHIND SHANTI NAGAR SOCIETY LTD VAPI INDIA GUJARAT VALSAD DPID-CLID-IN30154930758633 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHARAMSINGH NATTHISINGH GAUTAM NATTHISINGH GAUTAM BANK OF BARODA  SSI DAMAN BRANCH CENTER POINT BUILDG NR KALARIA CHECK POST DAMAN INDIA DAMAN AND DIU DAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30177412498289 748 04-JAN-2026
JINENDRAKUMAR HANUMANMAL BOTHRA NA NA NA HOUSE NO 147D CROSS LANE NO 6 NR RAMJI KODRAWALA BUNGLOW DILIP NAGAR NANI DAMAN INDIA DAMAN AND DIU DAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30154931699290 1100 04-JAN-2026
VARSHA D PARMAR NA NA NA CO RANGOLI RESTAURANT SR V NO 641 PLOT NO 1 NEAR DIST COURT SILVASSSA KHANVEL RD TOKARKHADA SILVASSA UT OF DNH INDIA DADRA & NAGAR HAVELI DADRA & NAGAR HAVELI DPID-CLID-IN30051314291620 1100 04-JAN-2026
DIGVIJAYSINH I PARMAR INDRAVIJAYSINH PARMAR CO RANGOLI RESTAURANT SRV NO 641 PLOT NO 1 NEAR DIST COURT SILVASSA KHANVEL ROAD TOKARKHADA SILVASSA UT OF DADAR AND NAGAR HAVELI INDIA DADRA & NAGAR HAVELI DADRA & NAGAR HAVELI DPID-CLID-IN30051314339726 1100 04-JAN-2026
KISHORKUMAR MOHANBHAI PATEL MOHANBHAI BHIMJIBHAI PATEL GITANJALI  BUNGLOW BH SHAKTI APPARTMENT KACHHI SOCIETY,BILIMORA DIST-NAVSARI INDIA GUJARAT BILMORA DPID-CLID-IN30042510072862 1100 04-JAN-2026
HASMUKHBHAI PATEL NAGINBHAI PATEL AT PO TALODH , , BILIMORA INDIA GUJARAT NAVSARI DPID-CLID-IN30021411211128 550 04-JAN-2026
HARESHKUMAR PACHANBHAI PATEL PACHANBHAI P ATEL LAXMI TIMBER TRADERS, OPP GIDC, ANTALIA, CHIKHALI ROAD, TAL GANDEVI, NAVSARI GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT NAVSARI DPID-CLID-1202350000161874 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJAYKUMAR GOPALJI DHIMMAR NA NA NA DHIVAR HSG SOC, SUBHASH CHOWK, , BILIMORA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT NAVSARI DPID-CLID-1204400000011620 440 04-JAN-2026
AHIR JAGENDRA SOMABHAI NA NA NA AHIR STREET AT AND POST GADAT TAL GANDEVI DIST NAVSARI INDIA GUJARAT BILMORA DPID-CLID-IN30045011343799 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJNIBEN MANEKLAL TANDEL MANEKLAL NARANBHAI TANDEL JIVAN JYOT MANDAL , NUTAN FALIA ATPOST   ONJAL MACHHIWAD VIA   BORIFALIA , TA   JALALPORE DIST   NAVSARI INDIA GUJARAT NAVSARI DPID-CLID-IN30112716713674 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEVANGKUMAR PATEL NA NA NA VIDHYAKUNJ SOC JAMALPURE NAVSARI GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT NAVSARI DPID-CLID-IN30223610785652 1485 04-JAN-2026
BEENABEN JAYESHKUMAR THAKKAR JAYESHKUMAR M THAKKAR CO JAYESHKUMAR THAKER H# E -6 SWAYAM BUNGLOW NEW ROAD OPP PARSI HOSPITAL LUNSIKUI NAVSARI GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT NAVASARI DPID-CLID-1201080000014736 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHABEN GIRISHBHAI DESAI GIRISHBHAI THAKORBHAI DESAI 584 NAVCHETAN SOC NAVSARI , NAVSARI GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT NAVSARI DPID-CLID-1203330000201664 1100 04-JAN-2026
JANAK THAKORLAL DESAI THAKORLAL MANIBHAI DESAI 202 - DHARA APTT , ASHA NAGAR , NAVSARI, NAVSARI GUJRAT INDIA GUJARAT NAVASARI DPID-CLID-1203440000502187 1100 04-JAN-2026
KIRTIKUMAR JEKISHAN TAILOR NA NA NA NEAR PARSI CHAL JALALPORE ROAD TAL NAVSARI DIST NAVSARI INDIA GUJARAT NAVASARI DPID-CLID-IN30133018541212 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUJIT RAMDAS CHOUDHARI RAMDAS MAHADEO CHOUDHARY LRO TAC 115668-H INS SUVARNA CO FLEET MAIL OFFICE MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1203500000658932 44 04-JAN-2026
DINESH BABAN LOKHANDE BABAN NAMDEO LOKHANDE SHIV KRUPA CO OP HSG SOC CHANDAN WADI BLGD NO SO R NO 1 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201320000119715 649 04-JAN-2026
SHRADDHA M BHURKE MANGESH A BHURKE 18 MOTI BUILDING R NO 8 GROUND FLOOR 2ND FANASWADI , MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051313511002 110 04-JAN-2026
MUSTAFA ABDULHUSAIN KABIRA ABDULHUSAIN G KABIRA 24, NABIULLA RD, ARSIWALA BLDG, BHENDI BAZAR MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1202900000010190 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAGNESH SHARAD BHAVSAR NA NA NA 36TH KAKADWADI GURUKRIPA BLDG 1ST FLOOR V P ROAD MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30177410959469 165 04-JAN-2026
SANGEETA MANIT SHROFF MANIT JAGADISH SHROFF BLDG 10 2ND FLOOR 2ND BHATWADI LANE GIRGAON MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30075711322022 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAMTA VIJAY NA NA NA 62, BAPU BAZAR WARD NO9 CHOMU JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30116030313661 1100 04-JAN-2026
VINOD SHARMA MANGAL RAM SARRAF TEXTIL KE PAS MADRAM PURA SANGANER JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1204470002066341 929.5 04-JAN-2026
RASHMI JAISWAL V K JAISWAL IOCL LTD SITAPURA INDUSTRIAL AREA , JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413568763 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP SHARMA RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA CHARBHUJA MANDIR KE PASS VILL AND POST WATIKA DIST-JAIPUR JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30611420022584 550 04-JAN-2026
GAYATRI DEVI NA NA NA PLOT NO 50 RAGHUNATHPUR I A SHEOPUR ROAD SANGANER, JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30015910244638 1100 04-JAN-2026
GHANSYAMBHAI AMBALAL PATEL AMBALAL SHAKARBHAI PATEL BLOCK NO 8 JAISHREE NARAYAN NAGAR OPP SAMAT ARUNACHAL ROAD BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30115113220829 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ JOY PALATTY V JOY C27 GOKUL TOWNSHIP GOTRI ROAD NR RAMESHWER SCHOOL BH GEB SUBSTATION VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30051313619140 275 04-JAN-2026
VISHNU KANT SACHAN RAMA KANT SACHAN CENTRAL POLLUTION BOARD CPCB SYNER HOUSE II GORWA SUBHANPURA ROAD VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30177414503722 275 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR JHA NAWAL KISHORE JHA A4 CHAITANYADHAM SOCIETY MANJALPUR G I D C ROAD VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039411245580 1100 04-JAN-2026
KATARMAL JAGDISH TULSIDAS JAGDISH TULSIDAS 12,  ABHIJAN SOCIETY NR MADHUKUNJ BH KASHIVISHWANATH TEMPLE MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30148510175003 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRUTI MANESHBHAI GANDHI MANESHBHAI M GANDHI 402, SHAYONA-2 APPARTMENT, MANINAGAR, , AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30034310799622 1100 04-JAN-2026
APARNA SHENOLIKAR NA NA NA 15 AMBANIVAS PADMAREKHA SOC , KARVENAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30021410457809 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAMI MANDHATA JHODGE NA NA NA 39 PHULWANTI YASHASHRI COLONY KARVENAGAR PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30109810555563 1100 04-JAN-2026
JADHAV NAMDEO BABURAO JADHAV BABURAO RAMA S NO 734, PLOT NO 4, KAVENAGAR, PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30109810676912 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA MOOL CHANDRA GUPTA H1797 SECTOR - 7 ROHINI DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30176610028300 1100 04-JAN-2026
SILKY RAJESH KUMAR POCKET B - 5 PLOT NO - 107 SECTOR - 4, ROHINI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30120910089004 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR MOHAN LAL D 119, PLOT NO 23 FORTH FLOOR, SANGAM APPARTMENT SEC - 9 ROHINI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30047610090084 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARENDRA GOYAL MOTI LAL GOYAL 40, RAMKRISHNA KUNJ PLOT NO - 10, SECTOR - 9 ROHINI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30120910090835 1100 04-JAN-2026
GHANSHYAM D PATEL DAHYABHAI S PATEL 13 NANDANVAN SOCIETY OPP JILLA SEVASADAN ANAND SOJITRA ROAD ANAND GUJARAT INDIA INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-IN30267931048205 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANIRUDH KRISHNAN UNNIKRISHNAN PATHIRAPPULLY VARIEM 8 LORONG 31 GEYLANG NO 03 01 , ,SINGAPORE SINGAPORE,SINGAPORE SINGAPORE NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30302865939775 550 04-JAN-2026
SHIVANI BIRADE SHIVKUMAR BIRADE VISHNU GALLI TASGAON APTA TASGAON DIST SANGLI TASGAON MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA ICHALKARANJI DPID-CLID-IN30051319913950 599.5 04-JAN-2026
USHA DUBEY SUBASH CHANDRA DUBEY 9, LAKHANPUR, , , KANPUR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30198310638024 1650 04-JAN-2026
JITENDRA BHATIA SHRI TDBHATIA 111414, ASHOK NAGAR   KANPUR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-1204720012896626 1100 04-JAN-2026
KANCHAN TIWARI LALIT MOHAN TIWARI 104-A271, RAM BAGH , , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720939138 1100 04-JAN-2026
BAL MUKUND AGNIHOTRI UMA SHANKER AGNIHOTRI 127 B BLOCK SHYAM NAGAR KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30267932745182 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM DULARAY GUPTA SRI R SGUPTA 127221 W, BLOCK KESHAV NAGAR NEAR CITY PRIDE SCHOOL KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720967053 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAGVEER SINGH SHRI AMAR SINGH RAJKAI UNNYAN BASTI NO1 POST NSI KALYANPUR , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30055610328963 8800 04-JAN-2026
AMOL RATHORE KS RATHORE H NO 35  LAKHANPUR HOUSING SOCIETY NEAR LUCKY RESTAURENT VIKAS NAGAR KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30223610851872 55 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK VAISH KEDAR NATH VAISH NATIONAL SUGAR INSTITUTE , KALYANPUR KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30018312640643 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH LATE MANIK CHANDRASACHAN H 47 SATYAM VIHAR AWAS VIKAS SCHEME NO 1 KALYANPUR KANPUR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-1601010000046158 1100 04-JAN-2026
MILIND GOVIND KULKARNI NA NA NA FRACTURE AND ORTHOPETHIC HOSPITAL STATION ROAD , MIRAJ INDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI DPID-CLID-IN30154918124938 550 04-JAN-2026
SARASWATI AGRAWAL NA NA NA 102 SIMROL ROAD DOCTORS CLNY NACHANBOR BH NATRAL HOTEL INDORE MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-1201090008281411 275 04-JAN-2026
APURBA KUMAR BISWAS NATA NATH BISWAS 45 SHIVAJI NAGAR KOTHI ROAD , DEWAS INDIA MADHYA PRADESH DEWAS DPID-CLID-IN30048411556789 2200 04-JAN-2026
C N SADASIVANNAIR LATE NARAYANAN NAIR CM 58, SUKHLIYA , , INDORE INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-IN30015910362109 3575 04-JAN-2026
KANCHAN MANINDRA CHANDRASENCHANDRASEN NA NA NA H NO-7 MANORAMAGANJ A B ROAD INDORE MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-1204910000530382 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAIDEEP RAGADE SUDHAKAR RAGADE A 701 ORANGE COUNTRY PASHAN BANER LINK ROAD PASHAN PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30267933275786 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUMAN CHADHA H R CADA B 431 ONGC COLONY , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30047641986334 1100 04-JAN-2026
TEG SINGH NEGI AMAR SINGH CEGDIS DIVISION KOMIPE ONGC KAULAGARH ROAD , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30047642347153 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRAMOD KUMAR AGGARWAL NA NA NA H NO-71 OGAL MAJRA CLEMENT TOWN DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1202890001068888 550 04-JAN-2026
JOSEPH TIGGA S B TIGGA ONGC TEL BHAVAN PERSONEL CELL OF DIRECTOR  TFS 8TH FLOOR  B 5 NEGI BLDG  TEL BHAVAN DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30267931598198 4400 04-JAN-2026
NEELAM KHATRI LATE SHRAMESH KUMARKHATRI CO BANK OF INDIA CONCIRCUS BRANCH, H-16 , CON CIRCUS NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-1302080000153915 11 04-JAN-2026
ARUNA GUPTA VIKRAM GUPTA CHAMBER NO 235 NEW CHAMBER FOR LOWYERS SUPREME COURT OF INDIA NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413532499 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHAVIR PRASHAD JAIN LAXMI NARAIN JAIN F - 12 , GALI NO - 32 MOHINDRA PARK , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30120910139339 1100 04-JAN-2026
VINOD KUMAR GUPTA NA NA NA B-14 LOHIA ROAD ADARSH NAGAR EXTENSION DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30011810411623 550 04-JAN-2026
GORDHAN DAS JAIN SH BALA PRASHADJAIN B- 926, NEW SUBJI MANDI AZADPUR , DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-1201750000086439 2200 04-JAN-2026
DEVASHISH CHAKRAVARTY LATE ANIL KUMARCHAKRAVARTY NO 2 VIKASPURAM ENCLAVE GMS ROAD , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30048411570849 2200 04-JAN-2026
ARUN KUMAR NAGAR HS NAGAR HNO 2, LANE - 10 EXTN MOHIT NAGAR DEHRADUN UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30045011920062 2200 04-JAN-2026
KAUSHAL J OSHI J R OSHI 107, VALLABHNAGAR SOCIETY, ODHAV, , AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30226911273369 1067 04-JAN-2026
DHARMENDRA ODHAVJIBHAI ZANZRUKIA ODHAVJIBHAI MOHANLAL ZANZRUKIA A32, RAGHUVIR SOCIETY, OPP RAJENDRA PARK, NRVARIA PRAJAPATI VADI, ODHAV AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-1202680000002241 1100 04-JAN-2026
KISHOR ANANT PATIL NA NA NA 106B, PRASANNA PARK NAVGHAR ROAD BHAYANDER EAST BHAYANDER, DIST: THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1301380000041375 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANSARI SHAFANA ANSARI MUKHTAR AHMED 102, BENHUR APTS NEAR ASMITA, SUPERMARKET NAYA NAGAR, MIRA ROAD EAST, THANE, MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30226910402716 5500 04-JAN-2026
SHEKARA K KOOKRA G B P C L L P G FILLING PLANT BAIKAMPADY NEW MANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA DAKSHINA KANNADA DPID-CLID-IN30192630372136 2200 04-JAN-2026
VASANTH T SHEY THEJAPPA SHETTY MOOKAMBIKA, D NO 4 - 207- 103 MARAKADA, NEAR HIGHER PRIMARY SCHOOL KUNJABAIL MANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA DAKSHINA KANNADA DPID-CLID-IN30023910551200 1650 04-JAN-2026
A P KLN NA NA NA ASHWINI NURSING HOME B M ROAD IJOOR RAMANAGARAM INDIA KARNATAKA MANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30214810055490 1650 04-JAN-2026
LAKSHMI S BHAKTA NA NA NA GANESH OIL MILLS BADAGUPET UDUPI UDUPI DIST INDIA KARNATAKA UDUPI DPID-CLID-IN30088813708647 2200 04-JAN-2026
DENISEPSEQUEIRA LAZRAS SEQUEIRA 3131 PUTTUR , , UDUPI INDIA KARNATAKA UDUPI DPID-CLID-IN30169610213780 5500 04-JAN-2026
HUBERT LEWIS JOHN F LEWIS 4TH CROSS GOPALAPURA SANTHEKATTE KALLIANPURA UDUPI INDIA KARNATAKA UDUPI DPID-CLID-IN30192630369210 2200 04-JAN-2026
BANDOPANT PRAHALAD RAOBHUJANG BANDOPANT PRAHALAD RAO DEPUTY MANAGER STATE BANK OF INDIA APMC BRANCH D NO 791 A R ARCADE P B ROAD DAVANAGERE INDIA KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE DPID-CLID-IN30192630077576 2200 04-JAN-2026
RESHMA RAMAKANT VERNEKAR NA NA NA NO 2587 MALASA NIVAS 4TH MAIN 4TH CROSS CHURCH ROAD M C C A BLOCK DAVANGERE INDIA KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE DPID-CLID-IN30113526214200 2200 04-JAN-2026
B E NATARAJ NA NA NA M G ROAD M G ROAD , CHIKMANGALUR INDIA KARNATAKA CHIKMAGALUR DPID-CLID-IN30061010194610 2200 04-JAN-2026
M SHANTHA NA NA NA CORPORATION BANK SHIMOGA SHIMOGA, SHIMOGA INDIA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA DPID-CLID-IN30113526100333 2200 04-JAN-2026



S SHIVAPRASAD S SEETHARAMARAO D 5 MCL COLONY WORKS MATHODU HOSADURGA TALUK CHITRADURGA DIST KARNATAKA STATE INDIA KARNATAKA CHITRADURGA DPID-CLID-IN30108022481818 2750 04-JAN-2026
R K JAYANTHI NA NA NA NANDA SERVICE STATION P B ROAD , HARIHAR INDIA KARNATAKA CHITRADURGA DPID-CLID-IN30192630252965 2200 04-JAN-2026
LAKSHMIKANT P ITNAL NA NA NA 74 B 1A 1A 6C1 MICHIGAN COMPOUND SAPTAPUR DHARWAD INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAD DPID-CLID-IN30021412058738 1622.5 04-JAN-2026
JAGADISH TONDUR SHIDDAPPA TONDUR 1ST MAIN M B NAGAR KOPPADKERI DHARWAD INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAD DPID-CLID-IN30192630366496 3300 04-JAN-2026
RAFIQUE UMMARSAB KITTUR NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD P B ROAD RAYAPUR DHARWAD DIST INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAD DPID-CLID-IN30113526144395 2200 04-JAN-2026
HENRY CHRISTOPHER E G CHRISTOPHR SUNSHINE 36 SADASHIV COLONY NEAR GADAG ROAD HUBLI INDIA KARNATAKA HUBLI DPID-CLID-IN30133018951154 3300 04-JAN-2026
A PUSHPRJN M ARUUGA THENDRAL F4 D IIIRD FLOOR RAMDATT APARTMENTS KESHWAPUR HUBLI INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAD DPID-CLID-IN30113526505277 4950 04-JAN-2026
M Y APPANNAVAR Y P AANNAVAR ADVOCATE H NO 29 SARVODAYA NAGAR BENGERI HUBLI BENGERI INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAD DPID-CLID-IN30177414765172 2750 04-JAN-2026
RAMESHCHAND H JAIN NA NA NA 5758 SHIVAGANGA LAYOUT KUSUGAL ROAD , HUBLI INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAD DPID-CLID-IN30192630078423 7700 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNAKANTH RAMANATH PRABHU NA NA NA PROP SRI KRISHNA TRADERS B S KUBSAD BUILDING AKKIHONDA BESIDE GANESH TEMPLE HUBLI INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAD DPID-CLID-IN30192630358752 6600 04-JAN-2026
RAJSHEKHAR G BATLI NA NA NA SHIVAGIRI UNKAL CROSS P B ROAD HUBLI INDIA KARNATAKA HUBLI DPID-CLID-IN30192630293903 2750 04-JAN-2026
GOGI JIVANDARA NA NA NA 451, LAXMESHWAR TQ SHIRAHATTI , DIST GADAG KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA GADAG DPID-CLID-1202990000029110 2200 04-JAN-2026
MANVI SIDDALINGAPPA ANDANEPPA ANDANEPPA MANVI PETH BAN NO 144 LAXMESHWAR LAXMESHWAR LAXMESHWAR KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA GADAG DPID-CLID-1601010000170298 2200 04-JAN-2026
G SIDDAPPA G NEELAPPA FLOWER STREET , , BELLARY INDIA KARNATAKA BELLARY DPID-CLID-IN30192630216730 2200 04-JAN-2026
P RAMA KIRAN P RAMA KOTI 1ST FLOOR 121 KALAMMD STREET , BELLARY INDIA KARNATAKA BELLARY DPID-CLID-IN30192630334008 2200 04-JAN-2026
P RAMKISHOR P RAMAKOTI VIJAYA 1ST FLOOR NO 121 KALAMMA STREET , BELLARY INDIA KARNATAKA BELLARY DPID-CLID-IN30192630370435 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAHIMUNNISA M OHD ISAIL NO 132 K M STREET , BELLARY INDIA KARNATAKA BELLARY DPID-CLID-IN30192630370443 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANAND R C NA NA NA M-105, NIJALINGPPA COLONY, RAICHUR, , KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA RAICHUR DPID-CLID-IN30226911144084 1760 04-JAN-2026
VIDYA SAGAR GOBBUR NA NA NA ENGINEER SHAHA BAZAR CHANNA MALLESWAR NAGAR GULBARGA INDIA KARNATAKA GULBARGA DPID-CLID-IN30113526529233 1650 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL JUGRAJ LODHA JUGRAJ LODHA DHANSHREE  VIVEKANAND NAGAR PLOT NO 27  KHUBA PLOT GULBARGA GULBARGA INDIA KARNATAKA GULBARGA DPID-CLID-IN30113526234498 5500 04-JAN-2026
SHAMSHUDDIN NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION OLD JEWARGI ROAD GULBARGA , INDIA KARNATAKA GULBARGA DPID-CLID-IN30113526379338 2200 04-JAN-2026
DILIPKUMAR MAHINDRAKAR NA NA NA H NO 28-556, GANGA COLONY BASAVAKALYAN GULBARGA KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA HUMNABAD DPID-CLID-1201260000048849 2200 04-JAN-2026
M D YUSUF NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION AIR FORCE STATION BIDAR , INDIA KARNATAKA BIDAR DPID-CLID-IN30113526182513 2200 04-JAN-2026
MAHANTESH KATTI ANNAPPA KATTI CANARA BANK A F BRANCH OPP COURT BIJAPUR INDIA KARNATAKA BIJAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30113526244015 24200 04-JAN-2026
BASAVANT JAYAPPA KITTUR JAYAPPA KITTUR H NO 234 BASAVAN KUDACHI , , BELGAUM KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM DPID-CLID-1202990001037655 1650 04-JAN-2026
AKHTARFAIMA F MUJAWAR NA NA NA MADDIONI RAMDURG , BELGAUM KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL DPID-CLID-1201060001047991 5500 04-JAN-2026
VIPULA PARESH VORA PARESH HARIBHAI VORA L2 602 POONAM VIHAR BLDG NO L 1 23 CHS LTD OPP SHANTI NAGAR SEC 2 100 FT RD MIRA RD E MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30311611388051 1100 04-JAN-2026
PANKAJ R VEMA RAMESH CHAND BVERMA 603 RAVI JANGID COMPLEX MIRA ROAD EAST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30048411597659 1100 04-JAN-2026
TULSHIRAM PANDURANG PATIL PANDURANG NARAYAN PATIL 99-2, DATTACHAYA APARTMENT PARIJAT SOCIETY NEAR WELCOME INN HOTEL PANVEL MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PANVEL DPID-CLID-1301380000041073 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAMA SHANKER JIYUTMAHRA JIYUT MAHRA ONGC COLONY BUILDING NO B-4-5691, PANVEL DIST: RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-1301380000042307 2200 04-JAN-2026
KISAN NAMAN PAWAR NA NA NA B103 SATYA SAI PLAZA PLOT NO 5 SECTOR NO 11 NEW PANVEL MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-1302860000007654 220 04-JAN-2026
AJIT HARI PAWASKAR HARI DHAKATU PAWASKAR P6-1011, SECTOR-15 SHANTIVAN P6 TYPE APTS OWENERS ASSOCIATION NEW PANVEL MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-1302860000026937 2200 04-JAN-2026
PREM BABU PIPALSUKHLALPIPALPIPAL SUKHLAL PIPAL KAMLA PARK BLDG SECTOR 10,FLAT N0 B-201 , NEW PANVEL MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PANVEL DPID-CLID-1302860000027166 2200 04-JAN-2026
BALKISHAN BAJAJ NA NA NA FLAT NO B1001 PLOT NO 46 SECTOR 30A VASHI NAVI MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051322386690 550 04-JAN-2026
VISHWAS R ADHAV RAMCHANDRA APPA ADHAV G-2304 MORAJ RESIDENCY KASTURI CHSL PLOT NO 1 SECTOR-16 SANPADA E NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040098323 330 04-JAN-2026
JAGNNATH GAIKAWAD DEORAM RAVAJI JN 28A7 SECTOR 10 MAHALAXMI APARTMENT , NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040113257 1100 04-JAN-2026
KANTA CHANDA NA NA NA 1900A BEVERLY PARK 2   DLF PHASE 2 , , GURGAON HARYANA INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30048417431263 1100 04-JAN-2026
UTTAM SINGH GOPAL SINGH A A-10 KENDRIYA VIHAR SECTOR-56 GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30223610829087 330 04-JAN-2026
VIVEK ARORA NA NA NA H NO C 1 33 GROUND FLOOR PLATINUM INDEPENDENT FLOORS ARDEE CITY SECTOR 52 GURGAON HARYANA INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30021415331852 825 04-JAN-2026
VASANT BHAGWANT RISBUD NA NA NA KIMAYA  221  A1 ROAD NO 30 SION E , , MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30012610683031 220 04-JAN-2026
D K HIMAN DHIMAN RIKHU RAM DREAMS NESTLE GANKHETAR PO AND TEHSIL BAIJNATH DISTRICT KANGRA BAIJNATH HIMACHAL PRADESH INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH KANGRA DPID-CLID-IN30290241267895 8800 04-JAN-2026
SHRUTI SINGH MANHAS SH PARIKIIT PARIKIITSINGHMANHAS MAYA NIWAS H NO 340 EXCHANGE ROAD JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30234910083800 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY MATTOO JAWAHIR LAL MATTOO CO SHRI JAWAHIR LAL MATOO H NO 411 COLONELS COLONY TALAB TILLO BOHRI JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30143610552530 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAWAHIR LAL MATTOO SANSAR CHAND MATTOO H NO 411 COLONELS COLONY TALAB TILLO BOHRI JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30143610552557 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANIT JAGADISH SHROFF JAGADISH RATILAL SHROFF BLDG 10 2ND FLOOR 2ND BHATWADI LANE GIRGAON MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30075711322065 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHAVESH RAMESH SHAH NA NA NA 602 SHREE VARDHMAN 29B KHOTACHI WADI GIRGAON MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30018311840900 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KANCHANLAL KAPADIA NA NA NA SWAMI SAMARTH NAGAR GOVIND SADAN 3RD FLOOR MUGHBHAT STR GIRGAO MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201750000294074 990 04-JAN-2026
DILIP K SINGH NA NA NA FLAT 7 3RD FLR BERYL HOUSE WODEHOUSE ROAD COLABA MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30045013722016 550 04-JAN-2026
KAVITA SHARMA NA NA NA 4 - C MEENA NOFRA NR R C CHURCH COLABA MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30047643500615 203.5 04-JAN-2026
PETER ITUR FERNANDES NA NA NA C31,  GILDER  LANE MUNCIPAL COLONY MUMBAI CENTRAL  EAST  MUMBAI MAHARSHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1302590000021529 1100 04-JAN-2026
ABDULRAUF MOMIN NA NA NA AKOLAWALI BLDG ROOM NO 45 3 RD FLOOR DR BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR ROAD LALBAUG MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30021411260099 990 04-JAN-2026
PRAVIN GANESHNARAYAN PANDEY NA NA NA A1 BLOCK MEGHWADI DR S S RAO ROAD LALBAUG MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30133019218020 550 04-JAN-2026
H A KN NA NA NA SAHAKAR BHAVAN GRND FLR ROOM NO 04 DR AMBEDAKAR ROAD PAREL MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040113486 1100 04-JAN-2026
INAMDAR MOHAMMEDHUSAIN FAKIRMOHAMMED FAKIRMOHAMMED KADER 1812 FITWALA BLDG FITWALA ROAD ELPHINSTONE MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30021410823421 880 04-JAN-2026
NSCCLWITHHOLD ACCOUNT NA NA NA NSCCL TRADE WORLD, SECOND FLOOR SBMARG, LOWER PAREL MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1100001100005667 566.5 04-JAN-2026
RONIL N BADARKAR NARENDRA R BANDAKA 30 C  MORI ROAD MAHIM   W , MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30073210101789 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARENDRA BHAGWAT SHEJWAL BHAGWAT SHEJWAL E930 RAJARSHEE SHASHU NAGAR MAHIM EAST , MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051311832665 110 04-JAN-2026
ABDULFATTAH B SHAIKH NA NA NA A35 GOPINATH COLONY NO 01 90 FEET ROAD NEAR SANSAR HOTEL DHARAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30047641259849 1100 04-JAN-2026
DIGAMBAR MADHUSUDAN MUNGEKAR NA NA NA 1086 PLOT NO 510 CUSTOMS OFFICERS QRTS, TYPE ADENWALA ROAD, FIVE GARDEN, MATUNGA E MUMBAI,  MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30047641634646 11 04-JAN-2026
HEMANSHU DINESH DAMANI NA NA NA 228A LEELA BHAVAN SION E , MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30021410684713 33 04-JAN-2026
PANDHARINATH SAKHARAM DALVI SAKHARAM VISHRAM DALVI SION KOLIWADA MUNICIPAL CHAWL NO 7 ROOM NO 9 SION MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30133018599839 1100 04-JAN-2026
HEM SECURITIES LTD NA NA NA 1415,KHATAU BUILDING,1ST FLOOR 44 BANK STREET FORT MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30001110005153 550 04-JAN-2026
NITIN BHIKAJI PAWAR BHIKAJI SITARAM PAWAR 3788C NAGUSAYAGICHI WADI NEW PRABHADEVI ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201750000501445 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEVANG R SHAH NA NA NA 7981 A K MARG 661 WARDEN COURT MUMBAI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30088813464080 1100 04-JAN-2026
PURUSHOTTAM YESHWANT PARADKAR YESHWANT PARADKAR 14221 SARDAR NAGAR4 SION KOLIWADA , MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1301440000018846 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL RAVABA CHAVAN RAVABA SHREEPATI CHAVAN 362 NIRMAHI PLAZA 4TH FLOOR ROOM NO-5 DHANKAVAD PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1204470001135181 55 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP KATHURIA NA NA NA E- 38 GARIB CO OP HSG SOC N S ROAD NO- 5 JUHU SCHEME ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30143610171075 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAYANT KRISHNA MANJREKAR KRISHNA LADOO MANJRE 901 MUN HOUSE NO 73 LILIYAN APARTMENT D BABA SAHEB AMBEDKAR ROAD, KHAR P MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30223611510918 110 04-JAN-2026
ARJUN KALU MOHITE KALU BHIKAJI MOHITE 6, NAG VIDARBHA CHS LTD B WING, PLOT NO 68, NEAR RTO LANE OPP TEACHER COLONY, FOUR BUNGLOW ANDHERI WEST, MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30133017526497 550 04-JAN-2026
AMITABH GIRIJA SAMANTA NA NA NA 7  PHIROZA COURT  MEERA  BAUG SANTACRUZ  WEST MUMBAI , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30014210027710 550 04-JAN-2026
HARISH KANTILAL MALIAHUF NA NA NA KHIRA NAGAR 43 B-8 SVROAD SANTACRUZW MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1204550000074183 275 04-JAN-2026
VANDANA RAJAN PARELKAR NA NA NA E 19 PANCHAVATI CHS MAROL MAROSHI  RD ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30133017632993 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL YASHWANT RAHATWAL YASHWANT GRAHATWAL FLAT NO407,4TH FLOOR, SAISIDHEE SOCIETY,JOG-VIKROLI LINK ROAD,JOGESHWARI E MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN DPID-CLID-1201120000013498 1100 04-JAN-2026
NISHA BHAURAO SARASWAT BALKISAN JOSHI 703 BLDGNO-223, GOKULDHAM GOREGAON EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201090002672452 1100 04-JAN-2026
SIDDHARTH SHREE KARMARKAR NA NA NA FLAT NO 501 5TH FLOOR BLUE HORIZON TOWER ANDHERI MALAD LINK ROAD MALAD W MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051311250628 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK RAMANLAL SHAH NA NA NA 301 PUNIT APTS OFF ADARSH DUGDHALAYA RD MARVE ROAD MALAD WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30154916178575 99 04-JAN-2026
CHIRIYATH JOHN OUSEPH CHIRIYATH LAZAR JOHN 6506, THE DISCOVERY DATTAPADA ROAD BORIVILI EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30014210541612 550 04-JAN-2026
HEMANT GANPATLAL PRAJAPATI NA NA NA A203 KUSUM BHARTI OPP TATA SSL DATTAPADA RD BORIVLI EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1203320000438045 275 04-JAN-2026
VIDYADHAR SHANTARAM SAWANT SHANTARAM SAWANT 404 SHRI GANESH CHSL VIR SAVARKAR NAGAR SANT DNYANESHWAR MARG BORIVALI EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1203600000468825 495 04-JAN-2026
NITA PRABODH KADAKIA PRABODH KADAKIA 8 HIRAJI BHUVAN CHS 2ND FLR OPP ANAND ASHRAM S V ROAD KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1601010000021861 1100 04-JAN-2026
YOGESH KUMAR THAKORBHAIPANCHAL NA NA NA 3 RAMAN AVISH CHS PLOT NO 709 B WING SHANTI LAL MODI 2 IRANIWADI KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30154918195197 220 04-JAN-2026
GHANSHYAMBHAI M PAREKH MULJIBHAI D PAREKH C4 ANAND ASHRAM PLOT 521 , SECTOR NO 5 CHARKOP KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30133018592595 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANTOSH KUMAR RAJDEEPSINGH NA NA NA 304, SHRINA APTS, SHIV VALLABH X RD, RAWALPADA, DAHISAR E, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1302590000003961 1100 04-JAN-2026
VAIBHAV DAHYABHAI PATEL DAHYABHAI SOMABHAI PATEL 171, AARAM NAGAR 7, BUNGLOW J P ROAD, ANDHERI WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30226911727099 319 04-JAN-2026
SALIL MEHTA PRAKASH CHANDRA MEHTA C - 601, VISHAL CHS M V ROAD ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30115113021084 115.5 04-JAN-2026
SANGITA G UPTA GOVIND S GUPTA D205 EMERALD APARTMENTS PARSI PANCHAYAT ROAD ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30133018502617 1100 04-JAN-2026
MADHUSUDAN MADHAVAN VADASSERI V K MADHAAN A8 JEEVAN BAHAR ROAD NO 3 CHEMBUR MUMBAI MAARASTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1301490000014680 1100 04-JAN-2026
JOHNY W AIDANDE NA NA NA VIJAY NAGAR OPP NAVJIVAN SOC N R LAXMI STORES R C MARG CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30009511023552 1100 04-JAN-2026
ATMARAM GOPAL SAWANT GOPAL HAIBATI SAWANT DATTA PATIL CHAWL AMBAPADA GOAN MAHUL CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040105177 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJAY B HAT G B HAT B6 MAHAVIR APARTMENTS NEAR GAURI SHANKAR WADI PANT NAGAR GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30088814874584 1100 04-JAN-2026
RUPALI HEMAL UCHAT HEMAL UCHAT FLAT NO 1306, 13TH FLR, SHIV SHAKTI HEIGHTS CO OP HSG SOC, PLOT NO 252 NEAR PATEL CHOWK, GHATKOPAR MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30047641537786 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANTOSH VISHWAS SURVE VISHWAS RAMCHANDRA SURVE 215, GEETA MISHRA CHAWL, KOKAN NAGAR, OPP S T STAND, BHANDUP W MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1204470000108458 77 04-JAN-2026
SURESH DEVARAYA SHANBHAG NA NA NA SHIVSADAN 16 JANTA MARKET SUBHASH RD BHANDUP WEST NR ASHIRWAD HOSPITAL MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051319565799 275 04-JAN-2026
ASHWINI CHANDRAKANT THAKKAR CHANDRAKANT MULJI THAKKAR B-1-B-34 VIVEKANAND COOP HSG SOC JAIN MANDIR ROAD SARVODAYA NAGAR MULUND WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30177411409250 770 04-JAN-2026
S V RADHAKRIHNAN NA NA NA B 802, RUNWAL PRIDE 8TH FLOOR, LBS ROAD BEHIND R  - MALL, MULUND W MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30047642459265 550 04-JAN-2026
NAMDEO ANANDA BAMNE NA NA NA 304 GANESH DARSHAN NR NIMKAR SOCIETY MULUND WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30088813113538 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIMALA K SINGODIA KAILASH SINGODIA F-716 HARINIKETAN CO OP HSG SOC LTD BANGUR NAGAR GOREGAON WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN DPID-CLID-IN30021410962778 22 04-JAN-2026
DHIRAJLAL VAJESHANKER VYAS NA NA NA 303A MAHANANDA APARTMENT RAM MANDIR ROAD OFF L T ROAD BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30133018806741 11 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA PRAMOD MEHTA PRAMOD BAPULAL MEHTA 14, BLDG NO 3, MULJI NAGAR SOCIETY, SAI BABA NAGAR, BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201750000126249 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANTOSH J DESAI JAGANNATH MAHADEV DESAI 403B, BORIVALI SHYAMKRUPA SOC EKSAR ROAD, NEAR SUVIDYALA SCHOOL BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30023912621715 1100 04-JAN-2026
MADHUSUDAN CHHAGANLAL RAJPUT CHHAGANLAL RAJPUT 3B12, DHARMAKSHETRA SIMPOLI ROAD BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30023950037883 11 04-JAN-2026
RAMAN KUMAR VERMA NA NA NA VELENTINE APT-B1, FLAT NO C-704, PIMPRI PADA, OPP JERRY VERGHE A K VAIDYA MARG, MALAD EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30154915735490 1100 04-JAN-2026
K SRIDHAR D S KSWAMY 406, GEMINI BLDG, LOWER KHARODI, MARVE ROAD, MALAD WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30007910026916 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARJIT KAUR N S ARORA 406, AQUARIUS APARTMENTS JANA KALYAN NAGAR, MARVE ROAD MALAD WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30611421103424 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARKAR SANAJY VISHNU NARKAR VISHNU BACHU SAGAR SAMRAT SOC PLOT NO16 PLOT NO 502 SAMTA COMPLEX MALAVANI NO 8 MALAD W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040100028 1100 04-JAN-2026
PONIBAI DEVRAM CHOUDHARY NA NA NA B-302, RUSHABH APT, CHS NEAR JAIN TEMPLE KURAR VILLAGE MALAD E MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1204520000058611 550 04-JAN-2026
REENA A SHRM ABHISHEK SHARMA 103 GINNI APARTMENT RANI SATI MARG MALAD EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30047641937967 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRITA DINESH SHIPOSKAR NA NA NA A403 POONAM ENCLAVE AKVAIDYA MARG OPP WAGHESHWARI MANDIR MALAD EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30047642636032 82.5 04-JAN-2026
MOHAMMED SHAHID NA NA NA VIVEK APARTMENTS D111 C S T ROAD KALINA SANTACRUZ EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30112715731836 1100 04-JAN-2026
PETER LUIS COUTINHO NA NA NA TONY COMPOUND OPPOSITE ROSE COTTAGE ROAD NO 1 SAHAR VILLAGE ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040114016 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIPUL ARVIND SHETH ARVIND KANAIYALAL SHETH 3 D 303 SIDDHIVINAYAK C H S L ASHA NAGAR WESTERN EXPRESS HIGH WAY KANDIVALI E MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051310407204 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARSHAD GAURISHANKAR TRIVEDI NA NA NA A-7, KSHIPRA CHS, AKURLI X ROAD NO-1, KANDIVLI EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1204200000001522 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK SHARMA NA NA NA 401 TOWER-1 SPRING GROVE LOKHANDWALA TOWNSHIP KANDIVALI EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1304140003027718 550 04-JAN-2026
JINNAS MARUTI JAGTAP MARUTI JAGTAP SONAI BUNGLOW, PLOT NO 13, ROAD NO-3, SECTOR NO-11, NEW PANVEL RAIGAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30133018586867 4400 04-JAN-2026
ASHA VIJAY GHAMANDE VIJAY PANDURANG GHAMANDE AMEYA PLOT NO 36 FLAT NO 4 AAMCHI COLONY NDA PASHAN ROAD BAVDHAN KHURD PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30045080441363 550 04-JAN-2026
GEETA KHANKA GOPAL SINGH CO LT COL GOPAL SINGH MH KHADAKWASLA , PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30112716936217 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANAHEETA HOMI DAJI NA NA NA 231 BUNDGARDEN ROAD , , PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30109810392673 1100 04-JAN-2026
C R SEEJI K CHELLAPPAN PILLAI S W A C GHORPADI , PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30048411205359 1100 04-JAN-2026
KALBHOR VILAS MANIK KALBHOR MANIK BHAGAVANT LONI-KALBHOR KADAM WAK VASTI HAVELI DIST PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30002011315262 3300 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH BHANDARI NA NA NA 1 KANARK APTS 175 DHOLE PATIL ROAD PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30045011344972 8800 04-JAN-2026
ANITA SINGH COL BRIJ BHUSHANSINGH SOUTHERN COMMAND SIGNAL REGIMENT , , PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30048411600630 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHASHANK SHANKAR JADHAV NA NA NA 3 ONKAR APTS SHILA VIHAR HSG SOCIETY KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30039413705837 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAKESHKUMAR MURLEEDHAR BRAHMBHATT MURLEEDHAR C BRAHMBHATT B11, SAGAR APARTMENT PART - 2 KHOKHARA NR MANIYASA SOCIETY AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30065210104022 5500 04-JAN-2026
SHARMA KUMUDBEN MAYURKANT KANTILAL ISHWARLAL NAYI A 6 SHIV DARSHAN SOCIETY N H NO 8 B H SHIV CHAMBERS CTM CHAR RASTA AMRAIWADI AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30115122667615 330 04-JAN-2026
SHRADDHA SANJAY MOKASHI NA NA NA A2104 WHISTLING PALMS OPP YASHODA KARYALAYA WAKAD PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30364710012102 550 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK RAMCHANDRA GHOLAP RAMCHANDRA MANAJI GHOLAP KARAN PARK BUILDING B 1 FLAT NO 5 SOMNATH NAGAR WADGAON SHERJ PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30048411593713 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRASAD RAMDAS BODHALE NA NA NA FL 30 D BVLDING SN 39121 39122 PUNYADHAM SOC WADGAON SHERI PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30039418902063 2200 04-JAN-2026
AMOL BHATU CHAUDHARI NA NA NA PLOT NO 23 BEHIND MARKET YARD VAKHARKHAR NAGAR DHULE INDIA MAHARASHTRA DHULE DPID-CLID-IN30177412334710 1705 04-JAN-2026
GAJANAN RAMCHANDRA WAGDOLE RAMCHANDRA HARIBHAU WAGDOLE 613 , SHANIWAR PETH SATARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA DPID-CLID-IN30290243541603 165 04-JAN-2026
JAYAMALA JAYWANTRAO BHOSALE NA NA NA 1620 KOLEVADI RETHARE BU VILLAGE RET HARE BU TALUKA KARAD DISTRICT SATARA , KARAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA DPID-CLID-IN30154931616602 14300 04-JAN-2026
SUVARNA ANIL KAMBLE NA NA NA BASANT BAHAR MUJAWAR COLONY MKT YARD 125 KARAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA DPID-CLID-IN30047642139517 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARESHCHANDRA MATHURIA NATHULAL THANNILAL MATHURIA A 106 ONGC NAGAR COLONY PALAVASHER , MEHSANA INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK DPID-CLID-IN30048411524389 2200 04-JAN-2026
MAHEMOODMIYA AYUB MIYA B 395 ONGC COLONY PALAVASANA , MEHSANA INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK DPID-CLID-IN30048411524397 4400 04-JAN-2026



PAMMI GULATI PARMOD GULATI B 6176 SECTOR 7 ROHINI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30011810302845 1100 04-JAN-2026
MRS PRABHA AGARWAL RAM AVTAR AGARWAL POCKET NO A 1 HOUSE NO-208 SECTOR-6  ROHINI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30011810306576 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRIPAL SINGH MANRAL LATE SHRI GSMANRAL G-26315 SECTOR 3 ROHINI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30011810506903 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR RAZDAN D N RAZA A-146 MIG FLATS SECTOR 18 ROHINI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30011810656640 2200 04-JAN-2026
KUSUM SHARMA NA NA NA D - 1113 SECTOR - 8 ROHINI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30020610674183 1100 04-JAN-2026
POOJA BHATTACHARYA SUBRATA BHATTACHARYA C 1387 SECTOR 3 ROHINI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30011810697699 2200 04-JAN-2026
PARMINDER KUMAR LATE SH JMRATNANI FLAT NO - 291 E - BLOCK, SFS FLATS SECTOR - 18, ROHINI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30020610739887 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUMAN ARORA KRISHAN LAL ARORA C-272ND FLOOR VIJETA VIHAR SOC SECTOR - 13 ROHINI DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30096610771416 3300 04-JAN-2026
SANDHYA S MOILY NA NA NA C-2204 HIGHLAND PARK MULUND WEST , MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30197510046612 1100 04-JAN-2026
DILAWAR AHMED HAJI GHULAM AHMED 272 A, BELLASIS ROAD 1ST FLOOR , MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30226910028228 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUJATA MOHAN JAMDADE NA NA NA H-490 RBI STAFF QUARTERS MARATHA MANDIR MARG MUMBAI CENTRAL MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30135610082346 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHASHANK SHARADCHANDRA AAKHAVE NA NA NA 403B-2 ASHAPARK PANDURANG WADI NR MODELL HIGH SCHOOL , DOMBIVALI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1203320000599401 1540 04-JAN-2026
VED PARKASH G R AJAWATFLTA 2466A RAILWAY OFFICERS ENCLAVE P K ROAD , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30135630039826 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHARMANDRA KUMAR JAIN NA NA NA 3396 DELHI GATE DARYA GANJ DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810345054 2750 04-JAN-2026
RAVINDER SINGH BHATI P D BHATI TP-29 MAURYA ENCLAVE PITAMPURA DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30011810057986 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHAMAN LAL MOOL CHAND QP - 102 PITAM PURA , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30120910089957 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHAMAN LAL MOOL CHAND QP - 102 PITAM PURA , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30120910089973 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJIV KUMAR KASTURIA SURIENDER KUMAR KASTURIA A - 16 RISHI NAGAR RANI BAGH DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30120910094282 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANU KASTURIA RAJIV KASTURIA A - 16 RISHI NAGAR RANI BAGH DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30120910094299 1100 04-JAN-2026
K C BALASUNDRAM NA NA NA 89 ADAM STREET MYLAPORE , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30009511016640 2200 04-JAN-2026
KARPAGAMBIGAI B NA NA NA FLAT A2 NEW NO 24 OLD NO 89 ADAM STREET MYLAPORE CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30009511016658 2200 04-JAN-2026
P JAYA NA NA NA OLD NO 88 NEW NO 132 FIRST FLOOR DOOR NO 4  FF4  SRI KRISHNA APARTMEN M K AMMAN KOIL ST MYLAPORE CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413740437 8800 04-JAN-2026
VASANTHAKUMAR T P PANDURANGAN T A 37 ARASAPPA STREET PURASAIWALKAM , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30131320764669 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAMA LAXMIKANT MAVANI NA NA NA NO 156 VEPERY CHURCH ROAD VEPERY CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30108022462140 7700 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK JAIN JAWARI LAL JAIN MEENU APARTMENT NO 37 BARNABY ROAD 1ST FLOOR FLAT NO 3 CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30108022491547 2200 04-JAN-2026
MOHD IMTIYAZ MOHIDDIN M D AHOOOHIIN 25 JAGANATHAN COLONY 3RD FOXEN RD ST PERAMBUR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30247040109456 2200 04-JAN-2026
SEKARB SRI RBALAKRISHNAN NO48, 2ND STREET DOSS NAGAR KANNIGAPURAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30611490819090 3300 04-JAN-2026
MOHAMMED ANAS SHAICK MOHIDEEN KUTUBUDDIN N NO 74,NORTH USMAN ROAD, TNAGAR, , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30226910861679 1650 04-JAN-2026
L MARIMUTHU NA NA NA NO-25 MODEL 6TH LANE CEMETRY ROAD OLD WASHERMANPET CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413659418 2200 04-JAN-2026
A T RVISNKR A J THIRUNVUKKRSU OLD NO 15 NEW NO 37 SOMASUNDARAM  II  STREET AYANAVARAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30108022105148 3300 04-JAN-2026
RAMA VISWANATHAN NA NA NA NO 11 OLD NO 5, AMOGA APTS PULIYUR 1ST LANE TRUSTPURAM, KODAMBAKKAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30014210499545 4400 04-JAN-2026
K PRABHAARA PRABHAARARAO K C NAGASWAMY B-52 DOSHI GARDENS 321 ARCOT ROAD VADAPACANI CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413637439 2200 04-JAN-2026
T SAIPRASAD M THANIKACHALA 7  867 7TH BLOCK MUGAPAIR WEST CHENNAI, TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30154916069009 4400 04-JAN-2026
SATISH GANAPATHI RAMACHANDRAN RAMACHANDRAN V G 206 DECCAN ENCLAVE 72 T M MAISTRY STREET VANNANTHURAI CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30044110975427 2200 04-JAN-2026
G RANJINI LATE M KGOPAL NEW NO- 244 OLD NO- 71 GANDHI ROAD LAKSHIPURAM WEST TAMBARAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413639577 3300 04-JAN-2026
D VENKATESH NA NA NA NO 29 1ST MAIN RD NORTH JAGANATHA NAGAR VILIVAKKAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413660349 6600 04-JAN-2026
K M UDAYATHEVAN NA NA NA NO-4215 SRI DEVI KARUMARI AMMAN NAGAR SELAIVAYA KODUNGAIYUR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30039413562332 2200 04-JAN-2026
L MEENAOSANI NA NA NA NO F-2 SRI ALAMENU A-6 A G S COLONY NANGANALLUR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413660582 2200 04-JAN-2026
N BHASKAR LATE S NATARAJAN 72 FOURTH STREET KAMARAJ NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30039411689445 2200 04-JAN-2026
S JAGADEEAN NA NA NA PLOT NO 76 DOOR NO-3 5TH CROSS STREET CHAMRAJ NAGAR  SEMBAKKAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413431404 4400 04-JAN-2026
P B JAYARAMDAS M K BALACHANDRAN CHAITANYA NO-12 LIC COLONY IIND LINK STREET PAMMAL CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413659643 13200 04-JAN-2026
SUREM VERMA HANS RAJ VERMA NO 29 NAS GARDEN KORATTUR AGRAHARAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30108022456277 3300 04-JAN-2026
U SANKAR A UMPTHY UMPTHYLTE 2 RAGHAVAN STREET VETRI NAGAR EXTN CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413723105 4400 04-JAN-2026
SELVI KASI VISWANATHAN NA NA NA 2915 18TH AVENUE ASHOK NAGAR , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413342175 7700 04-JAN-2026
S UBRAMANIAN NA NA NA 108 A  10TH STREET  CHOWDRY NAGAR VALASARAVAKKAM , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30267930315777 6600 04-JAN-2026
GAJENDRANATH PATRA HAREKRISHNA PATRA 47, IIND STREET JEEVAN NAGAR ADAMBAKAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30017510228492 7700 04-JAN-2026
EASOW CHACKO CHACKO EASOW 49 AANI STREET VIRUGAMBAKKOM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413436264 4400 04-JAN-2026
S MANIEKAR NA NA NA OLD NO21, NEW NO8, 4TH STREET, SOWRASHTRA NAGAR CHOOLAIMEDU CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30036010103332 2200 04-JAN-2026
SELVA PANDIAN M NA NA NA B 304  MAJESTIC SHORE APARTMENTS 168  CHOOLAIMEDU HIGH ROAD , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30267930326863 2200 04-JAN-2026
MEENAKSHMI SUBRAMANIAM SUBRAMANIAM K FLAT T1 SHYAM GOKULAM 101 104 VIVEKANANDA MAIN ROAD KOLATHUR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30044110304856 3300 04-JAN-2026
M ADHAVAN NA NA NA 13 SELVI NAGAR 5TH STREET KOLATHU CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413375628 2200 04-JAN-2026
V J INDUMATHI NA NA NA PLOT NO 1489A  7TH CROSS STREET POOMBUHAR NAGAR KOLATHUR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413639593 2200 04-JAN-2026
BABULAL RANKA SUBH KARAN RANKA SOUTH INDIA ENGG CORPN 103 BROADWAY CHENNAI , INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30036022089475 2200 04-JAN-2026
S HIVA WAMY S M IDDAIAH NO CG-1 CASA XS APARTMENTS MANAPAKKAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413504437 3300 04-JAN-2026
VAJIRAMMA LATE ISSAC NO-151NEW NO NAALLUR NAALLUR OLD NO-81 OORATCHI  PONNERI TALUK THIRUVALLUR-DT INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30039413658595 2200 04-JAN-2026
V GOPALAKRISHNAN NA NA NA NO 49A II CROSS STREET KANNAN NAGAR METTUKUPPAM MADURAVOYAL CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU THIRUVALLUR DPID-CLID-IN30108022453890 4400 04-JAN-2026
S ADAM UDHAKAR LATE S IM INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD INDANE BOTTLING PLANT ODIYUMPET THIRUKANCHI VILLIANUR PONDICHERRY INDIA PONDICHERRY NA DPID-CLID-IN30039413600284 2200 04-JAN-2026
G N SIVARAJA G NATARAJAN 20 3RD CROSS STREET VENKATA NAGAR PONDICHERRY INDIA PONDICHERRY NA DPID-CLID-IN30108022467828 3300 04-JAN-2026
JACQUELINE M NA NA NA NO 51 KANNADASAN STREET SOLAI NAGAR MUTHIALPET PONDICHERRY INDIA PONDICHERRY NA DPID-CLID-IN30017510334486 2200 04-JAN-2026
EDATHIPARAMBIL VAREED FRANCIS VAREED E V FLAT C, FIRST FLOOR ALPHA ANUGRAHA APPARTMENTS NO 4, NEW STREET, PUDUPET, LAWSPET PONDICHERRY INDIA PONDICHERRY NA DPID-CLID-IN30017510635956 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAYASREE S NAMPOOTHIRI S N 146B TYPE 2 QUARTERS BLOCK 7 , NEYVELI INDIA TAMIL NADU CUDDALORE DPID-CLID-IN30044110983185 3300 04-JAN-2026
SINHA R B NA NA NA NO 112, BHARATHI NAGAR 1ST CROSS , KARAIKAL INDIA PONDICHERRY NA DPID-CLID-IN30017510248604 4400 04-JAN-2026
THILAGAVATHI P PASUPATHI K NO 117, CHURCH STREET , , KARAIKAL INDIA PONDICHERRY NA DPID-CLID-IN30017510255070 1650 04-JAN-2026
GANDHI M S NA NA NA 66, DR AMBATKAR STREET , , KARAIKAL INDIA PONDICHERRY NA DPID-CLID-IN30017510343838 13200 04-JAN-2026
DEO RAJ SRI RAM KARANGAUTAM MARIE VILLA 34 THIRD CROSS STREET NETHAJI NAGAR KARAIKAL INDIA PONDICHERRY NA DPID-CLID-IN30133018481371 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAJASEKAR V VEERASAMY V NO 15, SUBBAIA PILLAI NAGAR FIRST FLOOR AMMACHATRAM KARAIKAL INDIA PONDICHERRY NA DPID-CLID-IN30017510221249 4400 04-JAN-2026
NATARAJA Y RANGAIAH Y NO 62,  4TH CROSS NETHAJI NAGAR KEEZHA ODUTHURAI KARAIKAL INDIA PONDICHERRY NA DPID-CLID-IN30017510334745 4400 04-JAN-2026
PURNA CHANDRA NAIK KALAKAR NAIK FAO, F AND A SECTION ONGC LTD, CAUVERY PROJECT NERAVY KARAIKAL INDIA PONDICHERRY NA DPID-CLID-IN30017510336453 3300 04-JAN-2026
HARI OM GUPTA NA NA NA DY SE D,  ONGC KARAIKAL ASSET , KARAIKAL INDIA PONDICHERRY NA DPID-CLID-IN30017510343846 6600 04-JAN-2026
J ASOKAN N JEGAATHA C O ONGC EXECUTIVE ENGINEER  CIVIL NETRAVY KARAIKAL INDIA PONDICHERRY NA DPID-CLID-IN30018313470045 4400 04-JAN-2026
JYOTI PROSAD DEWRIBHARALI L K DEWRIBHARAI CIVIL SECTION ONGC , KARAIKAL INDIA PONDICHERRY NA DPID-CLID-IN30018313470060 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAI PRAKASH RAM NARAIN JAI PRAKASH FIRE OFFICER ONGC LTD FIRE SECTION PO NERAVY KARAIKAL INDIA PONDICHERRY NA DPID-CLID-IN30039413553687 4400 04-JAN-2026
GOPALAN SUGUNAN NA NA NA SE E AND T EPINET ONGC NERAVY , KARAIKAL INDIA PONDICHERRY NA DPID-CLID-IN30039413553695 13200 04-JAN-2026
D RAVIVARMA SARAVANAN NA NA NA F AND AO KARAIKAL ASSET KARAIKAL ONGC , KARAIKAL INDIA PONDICHERRY NA DPID-CLID-IN30039413661132 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAMADEVAN K K C UNJU 47 3  K M K BUILDING NAQORE MAIN ROAD AMMAL CHATHIRAM  NERAVY P O KARAIKAL INDIA PONDICHERRY NA DPID-CLID-IN30267930088893 4400 04-JAN-2026
C SETHUPATHI P CHIDAMBARAM 1 17 B  MARIYA PALACE PUTHUR  MANJAKOLLAI , NAGAPATTINAM INDIA TAMIL NADU NAGAPATTINAM DPID-CLID-IN30267930012339 2200 04-JAN-2026
R LAKSHMI NA NA NA 105D NEW 108 SOLAIAPPA STREET , KUMBAKONAM INDIA TAMIL NADU KUMBAKONAM DPID-CLID-IN30039412558650 2200 04-JAN-2026
SELLARAM C CHAMNAJEE K NO 24 RAMASAMY KOIL WEST STREET , , KUMBAKONAM INDIA TAMIL NADU THANJAVUR DPID-CLID-IN30131321052355 3300 04-JAN-2026
K RAGU NA NA NA 545 KURUNJI NEW HOUSING UNIT THANJAVUR INDIA TAMIL NADU THANJAVUR DPID-CLID-IN30039414936547 2200 04-JAN-2026
A SMSUL SMSULRIF ABDUL RAHMAN I E WEST STREET , ADIRAMPATTINAM INDIA TAMIL NADU THANJAVUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413730386 2200 04-JAN-2026
NATARAJAN SOUNDARARAJ NA NA NA PLOT NO 6 BPCL STAFF QUTERS RAJA COLONY IIND STREET CONTONMENT TRICHY INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPALLI DPID-CLID-IN30039413538116 4400 04-JAN-2026
G P AUTAM SHRI RAM GAUTAM A 12 , SARASWATI VIHAR DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30011810233669 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA SIRI NIWAS SHARMA D 750 , SARASWATI VIHAR DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30011810326956 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAYA JINDAL B K JINDAL A 115 , SARASWATI VIHAR DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810626103 550 04-JAN-2026
RAMPADARTH RAMSUMER YADAV NA NA NA FNO80-12, DINBANDHU NAGAR, ANTOP HILL WADALA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30611490016025 2200 04-JAN-2026
GEORGE MATHEW PANICKER P M ATHENANICKER C-4, BKPL COLONY IOC, PANKI , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720980574 11000 04-JAN-2026
POONAM SRIVASTAVA JITENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 135 SANJAY GANDHI NAGAR NAUBASTA , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30088814245096 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIBHA MISRA NA NA NA CO SHRI PRADEEP KUMAR ARORA 979 , SBI COLONY RATAN LAL NAGAR KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30055610092199 11000 04-JAN-2026
P V CHANDRASEKHAR LATE D VSESHAIAH FLAT NO 3 FIRST FLOOR PRABHU RATNA APPTS RATAN LAL NAGAR KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30133018563176 2200 04-JAN-2026
ZUJAM SANJAY CHANDRAKANT ZUJAM CHANDRAKANT BABURAO ADARSH NAGAR, PETER D MELLO CHAWL, CHAWL NO6, ROOM NO2, KANJUR VILLAGE, BHANDUP E, MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30082911029327 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAYANKUMAR C PATEL CHHAGANLAL K PATEL A 3 ANAND VATIKA SOCIETY GRID ROAD KABILPORE NAVSARI INDIA GUJARAT NAVSARI DPID-CLID-IN30154917020806 4400 04-JAN-2026
SARDAR HARISHCHANDRA BALARAM BALARAM POSHA SARDAR NAV NANDINI BUILDING ROOM NO1, GROUND FLOOR MGROAD, KOPARI MARG NAUPADA, THANE WEST MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1301380000037740 2200 04-JAN-2026
MEHAR KAMAL K S RANA 247 SUNDERWALA RAIPUR DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30143610706432 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHAM SHER SINGH ATTAR SINGH 21-B SUNDAR WALA AJABPURKALAN RAIPUR DEHRADUN U A INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30045011901662 2200 04-JAN-2026
CHANDIWALA PEERMOHAMED ISMAIL ISMAIL CHANDIWALA 602 F RAJ NAGAR CHS S V ROAD JOGESHWARI WEST , MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30154918597154 550 04-JAN-2026
RAJEEV GANAPATI SAVALGI GANAPATI SAVALGI G 001 PANCHVAN COMPLEX L M ROAD BH MARY IMMACULATE GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30112716742652 22 04-JAN-2026
SUHASINEE SURESH RANE NA NA NA L 76 JALRATANDEEP CHS LTD BANGUR NAGAR GOREGAON W MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1203320002403403 1155 04-JAN-2026
MUKUL N TYAGI NA NA NA BLDG24,A1, GROUND FLOOR BRINDABAN SOC THANE  W THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30001110253487 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHESH SAKHARAM DAREKAR SAKHARAM LAXMAN DAREKAR LAXIM SMRUTI SHAHNIWAS CHARAI THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30177414509248 22 04-JAN-2026
SAMIR ANANT GAWDE NA NA NA 10 ASHA APARTMENT 2ND FLOOR NEAR GURUKUL SOCIETY BH CENTER POINT PANCHPAKHADI THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1203600000307304 110 04-JAN-2026
SUNANDA SANJAY PAWAR LAXMAN KRISHNA DEOKAR NIRUMALA APARTMENT ROOM NO 2 SHIRAJI NAGAR THANE WEST , THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1203350000148455 1100 04-JAN-2026
GANESH PRABHAKAR VETKAR PRABHAKAR NAMDEO VETKAR 9302  TULSIDHAM GHODBUNDER ROAD NEAR CINE WONDER THANE W INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30267933339569 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRAKANT POTDUKHE NA NA NA 50211 SHUBHARAMBHA NR HAPPY VALLEY MANPADA THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30051320605346 275 04-JAN-2026
P A SASEENDRANNAIR AYYAPPAN NAIR ARM ARCADE, B302 SECTOR 7, KHARGAR , NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30015910362395 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJNEESH YADAV CHATUR SINGH GLOBAL TELESYSTEMS LTD MHAPE NAVI MUMBAI , INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30154915840101 115.5 04-JAN-2026
LEELABAI LAXMAN GHARAT LAXMAN GHARAT AT NAGAON OPP ONGC GATE URAN DIST RAIGAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30051310466924 1100 04-JAN-2026
NINAD MAHADEV MANTRI NA NA NA MOTHE NAGAON NEAR GANPATI TEMPLE URAN RAIGA , NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-1201320001145160 1045 04-JAN-2026
GOVIND PANDURANG PATIL NA NA NA H NO 38 R NO 175 LAKSHMI APTS KAMTHA URAN , NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-1201320001146734 1078 04-JAN-2026
MALVIKA BHANTI NA NA NA 1403 PRIYANKA HERITAGE SECTOR 16 A PLOT NO 4 SANPADA NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1203600001233654 11 04-JAN-2026
SRIMATHI K R NA NA NA FLAT NO B1 BOI OFFICERS RESIDENTIAL COMPLEX PLOT NO 13 NERUL NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30023910715173 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRASEKARAN BHASKARAN NA NA NA 702 PRIME TOWERS NEAR D MART, PLOT NO 79 AND 83 SECTOR 21,  NERUL NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30021411252055 550 04-JAN-2026
GOPAL VISHVANATH CHAUDHARI NA NA NA SNEH CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY , C412 SECTOR 19A NERUL NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30112716117543 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHINMAY KISHOR MHASKAR KISHOR MHASKAR FLAT NO D 201 NEW SATARA CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY PLOT 2 3 SECTOR 14 KOPAR KHAIRANE NAVI MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI DPID-CLID-IN30021411707667 44 04-JAN-2026
AMIT BABULAL RAVAL NA NA NA 11, MORESHWAR SADAN, KISAN NAGAR NO 1, 3RD FLR, , THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1204710000009580 550 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK SHANKAR PARAB SHANKAR MUKUND PARAB 3B106 KRISHNASTAAL GANGOTRI COOP HSG SOC AT POST MIRA KASHI MIRA DIST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30075710958170 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIJU PHILIP NA NA NA BIJU BHAVAN MEKKZHOOR POST , PATHANAMTHITTA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30169610755764 176 04-JAN-2026
PAWAN KUMAR PODDAR NA NA NA 1911A DAMPIER NAGAR , , MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30021414260238 137.5 04-JAN-2026
DINESHCHANDRA HEMCHAND KHANDELWAL HEMCHAND HARBAXLAL KHANDELWAL A 1112 VARDHAMAN APPT JAIN MANDIR ROAD VIRAR W THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30177415457790 115.5 04-JAN-2026
VIKAS NARAYAN PANDHARE NA NA NA B 003, BLDG 6 VAISHANVI SAI COMPLEX NR PARMATMA PARK CHANDANSAR, MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30047640680513 550 04-JAN-2026
NITIN KESHAV MANOHAR NA NA NA AT POST TEMBHODE PALGHARE TAL THANE , THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1201320000733824 286 04-JAN-2026
GAURI SUBHASH CHANDRA TYPE C 246 TAPS 1 2 COLONY BOISAR THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1203320003801804 550 04-JAN-2026
GLEN ABEL DSOUZA ABEL FRANCIS DSOUZA FLAT NO 103 EDENANNEXE MASOLI TAL-DAHANU DAHANU MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1204470003959420 55 04-JAN-2026
AMARNATH TULSHIRAM PATIL TULSHIRAM GANPAT PATIL AT POST VELSHET , TAL ROHA DIST RAIGAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30247040131078 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHETAN DATTATRAY MHATRE NA NA NA B- 324, IPCL, TOWNSHIP, NAGOTHANE RAIGAD NAGOTHANE MHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-1201320000120203 1023 04-JAN-2026
SANTOSH VISHNU NIKAM VISHNU DADU NIKAM ROOM NO A 11 PETROCHEMICALS TOWNSHIP , TAL PEN DIST RAIGAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30247040130382 198 04-JAN-2026
SUDESH GOVIND AREKAR NA NA NA BH BHALCHANDRA COMPLEX VIDYA NAGAR VARSOLI RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA ALIBAG DPID-CLID-1201320000340038 220 04-JAN-2026
NEELIMA MAHENDRA POTNIS NA NA NA 1365,  NEEDAM, NAGDONGARI, ALIBAG, RAIGAD, , ALIBAG MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-1203500000174937 220 04-JAN-2026
SUCHITA SAMIR BHANDARE NA NA NA JURANG, NEAR RAILWAY CABIN AT & POST CHOUNDI ALIBAG MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-1302590001139068 660 04-JAN-2026
VILAS BABURAO PATIL BABURAO KALYA PATIL NAVENAGHAR JAGTAP CHAL AT POST MAHAD , RAIGAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30177412201770 550 04-JAN-2026
DATTARAJ DESAI NA NA NA SIDDARTH APPTS 6010,TONCA-CARANZALEM , GOA INDIA GOA NORTH GOA DPID-CLID-IN30009510872320 1100 04-JAN-2026
JEAN FERNANDES LUIS FERNANDES 6   PRIYA APTS TONCA, CARANZALEM , GOA INDIA GOA PANAJI DPID-CLID-IN30009510986042 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAWIN KUMAR NA NA NA SINGBAL RESIDENCY T-1 THIRD FLOOR WING A VARKHANDEM PONADA GOA INDIA GOA SOUTH GOA DPID-CLID-IN30192630560333 1100 04-JAN-2026
TELI DINKAR VISHNU VISHNU TELI FLAT NO F-1 TRIMURTI BHAVAN ALTO-DULER MAPUSA GOA INDIA GOA PANAJI DPID-CLID-IN30177410580216 110 04-JAN-2026



DANZIL LOURENCO JOHN LOURENCO FLAT NO 3 PINTO APARTMENTS MOROD MAPUSA GOA INDIA GOA NORTH GOA DPID-CLID-IN30192630357639 550 04-JAN-2026
NARAYAN N MHAMBREY N P MHAMBREY CORJUEM ALDONA BARDEZ GOA INDIA GOA NORTH GOA DPID-CLID-IN30051315161556 55 04-JAN-2026
NARENDRA KAMAT JAGANNATH NARAYAN KAMAT 5171 ADITYA NARAYANDEV COLONY NEAR SAI BABA TEMPLE KANKA BANDH PARRA NE AR SAIBABA TEMPLE BARDEZ GOA INDIA GOA NORTH GOA DPID-CLID-IN30051319246840 220 04-JAN-2026
LAXMIKANT R NAGVEKA RAMNATH L NAGVEKAR MORJIM VITHALDAS WADDO H NO 401 PO PERNEM GOA INDIA GOA PANAJI DPID-CLID-IN30192630375561 1100 04-JAN-2026
JEETENDRA PRABHAKAR KHALAP NA NA NA H NO641 DEULWADA DHARGEL PERNEM GOA INDIA GOA NORTH GOA DPID-CLID-IN30036010372337 1100 04-JAN-2026
UMESH ATCHUT SARDESSAI ATCHUT SARDESSAI 687 A  ATCHUT ALTO TORDA SALVADOR DO MUNDO ALTO PORVORIM GOA INDIA GOA NORTH GOA DPID-CLID-IN30036010100952 1100 04-JAN-2026
DINESH SHARAD DHEKNE SHARAD SHANKAR DHEKNE FLAT NO 202C3 GOZO-DA-VIDA NOVA CIDADE COMPLEX ALTO PORVORIM PORVORIM GOA INDIA GOA NORTH GOA DPID-CLID-IN30039413657553 1100 04-JAN-2026
GREGORIO DIAS ALEXIO DIAS H NO 500 MURIDA FATORDA SALCETTE FATORDA INDIA GOA SOUTH GOA DPID-CLID-IN30047641692162 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANGALA M AHAJAN DAMODAR KESARKER HOUSE NO 496, DONGORIM NAVELIM NAVELIM POST SALCETE GOA INDIA GOA SOUTH GOA DPID-CLID-IN30169610931684 660 04-JAN-2026
JOTMALJI ASALCHANDJI JAIN ASALCANDJI LALCHANDJI JAIN KHUMBHAR ALI,  NERAL TAL KARJAT DIST  RAIGAD KARJAT MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NERAL DPID-CLID-1302590000116720 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHESH PURUSHOTTAM VAIDYA PURUSHOTTAM DHONDO VAIDYA SHRI SAMARTH UDYOG MANDIR VENGAON RD DAHIVALI KARJAT KARJAT MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-1202990003625711 275 04-JAN-2026
PURUSHOTTAM LAXMINARAYAN JAKHOTIA LAXMINARAYAN HARINARAYAN JAKHOTIA MAITHILI NIWAS,PATANKARWADA, POST KHOPOLI, TAL KHALAPUR, DIST RAIGAD, KHOPOLI, MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30226911521424 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJIT PANDURANG BORGAONKAR NA NA NA 12,SHRI ISH NIWAS BLDG, NEAR KULKARNI HOSPITAL, LBSHASTRINAGAR, KHOPOLI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-1301380000041979 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURENDRA DNYANESHWAR PATIL PATIL DNYANESHWAR VISHWANATH SHATRUNJAY, FLAT 11 LBS NAGAR, KHOPOLI TALUKA: KHALAPUR DIST: RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-1301380000042613 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJEETKUMAR V GUPTA V P RGUTA SHREE PADAM BUILDING PLOT NO 5 OPP VAIBHAV NAGARI 2 KATRANG ROAD TAL KHALAPUR KHOPO KHOPALI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30021413115506 693 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK OSWAL VALCHAND KASTURCHAND OSWAL D C NAGAR SHILPHATA KHOPOLI TAL KHALAPUR DIST RAIGAD KHOPOLI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30051314624054 550 04-JAN-2026
POOJA SHAILESH SHAH SHAILESH BABULAL SHAH FLAT NO 6 2ND FLOOR DHANLAXMI NIWAS TILAK ROAD PANVEL DIST RAIGAD PANVEL MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-1201910102320327 1100 04-JAN-2026
D SHETTY OMAYYA SHETTY B 002 GANGOTRI SADAN B 1 PLOT 7 12 , SEC 12 NEW PANVEL W NEW MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30247040110589 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH DANAMAL CHANDWANI NA NA NA CASA BLANCABLDG NO 1 NEAR BHADRI VISHAL SOC TUNGARLI LONAVALA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30028010388533 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHARMA KUSUM LATABABURAM NA NA NA KAIVALYADHAM VALVAN , LONAVALA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30028010517743 550 04-JAN-2026
SAYED RAHEBARHUSAIN MJAWAD SAYED M JAWADGOHARALI SAYED WADA JUNNAR , PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30028010369438 275 04-JAN-2026
RAVINDRA BALAWANT DATE NA NA NA AMBALAL BAPUBHAI BLDG MANCHAR , PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30051314009736 148.5 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRAKUMAR SHAMRAO DESAI NA NA NA AP NARAYANGAON TAL JUNNAR , PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30177417221184 253 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP BHOGILAL SHAH BHOGILAL ROOPCHAND SHAH BAZAR PETH SHASTRI CHOWK RAJGURU NAGAR PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1201330000312252 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEVIDAS BAJIRAO SATKAR NA NA NA AT SATKARSTHAL E POST RAJGURUNAGAR DIST : PUNE PUNE MAHARASTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1201770000032340 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUSHIL ASHOK MANDALE ASHOK BABURAO MANDALE AP-SUNDARAM,TENE WADI RD, RAJGURUNAGAR,TAL-KHED, DIST-PUNE PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1201770000035472 275 04-JAN-2026
DARYAPPA MALLAAPPA NATEKAR NA NA NA AP-490 A, NEHRU CHOWK R NAGAR  TAL-KHED DIST- PUNE PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1201770000142514 165 04-JAN-2026
SANTOSH VINAYAK KHADE VINAYAK KHADE 84, RAO COLONY, BEHIND BHANDRI TALEGAON DABHADE - PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1201060000183246 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUSAN DILIP GEORGE NA NA NA FLAT NO 401 4TH FLOOR LAPIZ LAZULI BLDG NO B 1 SOUTH MAIN RD KOREGAON PARK PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30051318387742 1100 04-JAN-2026
HUZEFA SHABBIR TAVAWALLA NA NA NA LAL DEVAL SOC 1 SYNAGOGUEST FL B16 PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30047640140549 275 04-JAN-2026
SACHIN R BANSAL NA NA NA BANSAL NIWAS, 6  AUNDH RD, KIRKEE, PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30036010166833 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANE MAHENDRA MAHADU NA NA NA FLAT NO C 25 SATYAM APT 8 MULA ROAD KHADAKI PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30177410505003 110 04-JAN-2026
SAVITA NANDKISHOR MANTRI NANDKISHOR NARSINGDAS MANTRI ASHWIN APTS, 8849, ERANDWANE, NAL STOP, PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30028010163526 550 04-JAN-2026
VINAY UDAYSINH BARTAKE NA NA NA A1 UDAY PARK S NO 101 12 A KOTHRUD OPP HOTEL RAMD PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30177411272196 550 04-JAN-2026
RAVINDRA HARANE GULABRAO SUKHADEORAO HARANE FLAT NO 10 2ND FLOOR ANANDMAYI APT PLOT NO 15 OFF KARVE RD ERANDWANE NR ICICI BANK PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1203600000486929 275 04-JAN-2026
HARDIK JAIN NA NA NA SRI MAHAVIR JAIN MAHAVIDHYALAYA 844A AGHARKAR ROAD NEAR BMCC PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30177412110190 22 04-JAN-2026
URMILA UDAYSINGH SHINDE UDAYSINGH JAYAVANTRAO SHINDE 3 VASANT VIHAR 1205 2 6 SHIROLE ROAD SHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30018312599325 1100 04-JAN-2026
IRFAN MAINUDDIN JAMADAR MAINUDDIN BABALAL JAMADAR MAHARASHTRA HOUSING BOARD YERWADA PUNE M381611 PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1202990004912088 44 04-JAN-2026
ULHAS NARAYAN MEHTA NA NA NA SR NO-191A, H-182860, YERWADA, , PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1203500000166529 55 04-JAN-2026
PRATAP DASHRATH JAGTAP NA NA NA FLAT NO C-12 KUBERA GULSHAN SOCIETY D P ROAD OPP HOTEL SHIVSAGAR AUNDH PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30028010117474 55 04-JAN-2026
SHASHIKANT NARSING CHANDGUDE NA NA NA 4-A MANGESH HSG SOCIETY S-NO-180 AUNDH , PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30039412035969 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAMOD GANGADHAR PADALE NA NA NA 32, SOMWAR PETH FLAT NO 9, 2ND FLOOR SHREE APARTMENT PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30278310006990 550 04-JAN-2026
SATENDRA KUMAR TOMAR NA NA NA LOGISTIC SUPPORT GROUP 9 BASE REPAIR DEPOT AF NAGAR ROAD PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30039411105468 550 04-JAN-2026
SUSHAMA RAVINDRA JADHAV NA NA NA BLDG C2 FLAT NO 527 EDEN GARDEN VIMAN NAGAR , PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1201320000739581 55 04-JAN-2026
ANIL MADHAV PANDIT PANDIT MADHAV SHRIDHAR A2, F-11, 3RD FLR, SAMARTH NAGAR, SNO 39-1-1-2-39, WADGAON SHRI PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1207100000079589 275 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH R CHAUDHAI NA NA NA A3306 RAKSHAK NAGAR GOLD KHARADI , PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30177416603963 330 04-JAN-2026
PUSHPA SURESH SHINDE SOPANRAO D PAWAR PLOT NO 39A YASHWANTNAGAR PIMPRI PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30177411525114 825 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA TUKARAM CHACHRE NA NA NA FLAT 4, RH 117, SHAUNAGAR G BLOCK, MIDC CHD, PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1201320000024361 539 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRASEKHAR MANJUNATH K CHANDRASEHAR 2616 GIRDHAR HSG SOC SECTOR # 20 SCH # 1 KRISHNA NAGAR CHINCHWAD PUNDE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1201320000121585 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHITTE ARTI RAJESH RAJESH CHITTE E3 SURYODAYA COMPLEX KALBHOR NAGAR CHINCHWAD PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1204550000065639 825 04-JAN-2026
DHUMAL SUMAN PRABHAKAR BABAN NATHU BARATHE PLOT 381 SECT 18 SHIVTEJNAGAR CHINCHWAD PUNE CHINCHWAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30051314143282 550 04-JAN-2026
DEBI PRASAD NANDI SUNIL KUMAR NANDI 129 PATIL COMPLEX PHASE 1 S NO 37 AUNDH ROAD NEAR CQAE OFFICE PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30047641998482 1100 04-JAN-2026
SACHIN RATNAKAR JOSHI NA NA NA 123-20-A, MANGALMURTI NAGAR NEAR JOSHI DATTA MANDIR SUTARWADI, PASHAN PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30278310006328 55 04-JAN-2026
AARTI JITENDRA DEVPURKAR NA NA NA FLAT NO 1 DWARKA APPT HIRKANI SOCIETY SHINDE NAGAR OLD SANGHAVI PUNE MAHARSHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1202990003594971 385 04-JAN-2026
ANIKET MARUTI HAGAWANE NA NA NA SHRI SWAMI SAMARTHA ASSO S-63 KIRKATWADI TAL-HAVELI  DIST-PUNE PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1203320002482043 539 04-JAN-2026
DHANANJAY SOMNATH KADLAG SOMNATH KASHINATH KADLAG SN 1261A1B2A2B KUNAL RESI 1 PHASE ICON FLC2204 P SAUDAGAR PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1202990004925572 44 04-JAN-2026
VILAS RAMU KATORE NA NA NA SNO 294 A, BHIMASHANKAR COLONY, PIMPLE GURAV , PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1205810000108843 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHARATHI JYOTSNA AM NA NA NA 302 SHRAVANDHARA APARTMENT 3RD FLR SASANENAGAR HADAPSAR PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1203320001068270 495 04-JAN-2026
PARIJAT ARORA H C ARORA FL NO D702 ROYSTONIA MAGARPATTA CITY HADAPSAR PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30047642058993 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHIKAN DAYARAM PATIL DAYARAM P ATIL ORIYANT PARK S NO 209 PLOT NO 2A SADESATRA NALI ROAD HADAPSAR PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30045080101741 1100 04-JAN-2026
SADASHIV THITE NA NA NA C3, KOTHRUD BHELKE NAGAR SHANTIDHAM SOCY , PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30045080131569 1100 04-JAN-2026
NITIN NIGAM SO BRAMHA CHANDRANIGAM D - 903 SURYA VIHAR KAPASHERA GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30070810165485 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY GUPTA KRISHAN KUMAR GUPTA 397, VILLAGE BEGUMPUR KHATOLA KHERKI DAULA N H NO 8 GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30018310885173 1100 04-JAN-2026
UMESH CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA NA NA NA FLAT NO 1159 MARUTI VIHAR CHAKKARPUR GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30011811031678 660 04-JAN-2026
SACHIN GARG NA NA NA H NO 543 SECTOR 22 B GURGAON , HARYANA INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30051323047996 1127.5 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY ARORA NA NA NA H NO 1343 A PALAM VIHAR BLOCK J GURGAON CHOMA 62 GURGAON HARYANA INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-1201090007635225 825 04-JAN-2026
MUKESH KALUBHAI BHORING KALUBHAI N BHORING B-341, GROUND FLOOR, BACCHANI NAGAR, DAFTARY ROAD, MALAD - EAST, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201130000188505 110 04-JAN-2026
PRAVINBHAI LAVABHAI MORKER LAVABHAI MORKER 14 SHRI SAI SHKTI CO OP SOCIETY GORAT COZEWAN ROAD TADWADI SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30267933244956 2200 04-JAN-2026
PINKY BHAGCHAND GYANCHANDANI BHAGCHAND V GYANCHANDANI C202  IOC RESIDENTIAL COMPLEX OPP PANJRA POL GHOD DOD ROAD SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30267933344996 2200 04-JAN-2026
KETAN RAMESHBHAI SHAH RAMESH LAXMICHAND SHAH 302, 2ND FLR,OPP YATRIK BHAVAN TRIBHUVAN DEV APT KAJI MAIDAN, GOPIPURA SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1202890000598960 473 04-JAN-2026
SUMIT CHANNA MR PLCHANNA HNO  20 LANE OPP INDIRA COLONY CAMP ROAD JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30133018159203 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUMONTO SUDHIR CHOUDHURY SUDHIR KUMAR CHOUDHARY JT DIR REGIONAL CENTRE ECHS JAMMU CANTT , JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-1304140006402792 27.5 04-JAN-2026
VINOD KUMAR BHAT NA NA NA H NO 1785 DREAM CITY MUTHI JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30234910310948 55 04-JAN-2026
RITU KANOTRA MANOJ KUMAR KANOTRA 466-A, RAJPURA MANGOTRIAN, , JAMMU JAMMU & KASHMIR INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-1201910100335102 220 04-JAN-2026
MADHURI KRISHNA AJIT KUMAR GUPTA 486 TRIKUTA NAGAR , JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30048411522057 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJKUMAR KAPOOR NA NA NA TD-512, UPVAN TOWER, UPPER GOVIND NAGAR, MALAD EAST, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1203500000286542 11000 04-JAN-2026
BHAGWANDAS SADANAND PATEL SADANAND PATEL D 66 KASTURI NAGAR AT POST KASTURI NAGAR , DIST GANDHINAGAR INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30047642311022 1100 04-JAN-2026
HIRALAL CHHAGANBHAI VAGHELA CHHAGANBHAI VAGHELA B-19, JIVAN DHARA SOCIETY IOC ROAD CHANDKHEDA DIST GANDHINAGAR INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30098210352107 1100 04-JAN-2026
PATEL VIMLABEN PATEL RASIKBHAI 13, MARUTI NANDAN-1, MOTERA, , GANDHINAGAR INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30034310739838 66 04-JAN-2026
VINOD PRABHAKAR KULKARNI PRABHAKAR DIGAMBER KULKARNI 100, SUDARSHAN COLONY, DEOPUR , DHULE , DHULE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA DHULE DPID-CLID-1201090700086161 1089 04-JAN-2026
MUKESH MAGANLAL MEHTA MAGANLAL POPATLAL MEHTA B27 SHREE SATI NIVAS CO HOS SOC LTD 178 GARODIA NAGAR  90 FEET RD GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30133019177848 1650 04-JAN-2026
BHUPAL SINGH BISHT LATE KUNDAN SINGH B-482 SECTOR-1 AVANTIKA ROHINI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30020610942854 1100 04-JAN-2026
REKHA BASIA P C BASIA FLAT NO 140 POCKET G 22 SECTOR 7 ROHINI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30011810987572 440 04-JAN-2026
SANTOSH SUKHI RAM HOUSE NO 470 POCKET 00 BLOCK D SECTOR 1 ROHINI NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-1202990004792627 275 04-JAN-2026
BALWANT SINGH KARTAR SINGH I-567 BLOCK-I PKT-5 ROHINI SECTOR-16 , DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-1204470004100543 2750 04-JAN-2026
ISHFAQUL HUSSAIN NURUL HUSSAIN A-5, ONGC FLATS PRABHAT COLONY SANTACRUZ EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1301380000035437 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUCHITA H WAIRKAR NA NA NA R NO 8 22A SHERLY MALLA BANDRA WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30133018586334 1100 04-JAN-2026
NILOFER MOHAMED ZAFARMODAK MOHAMED ZAFAR MODAK 301 NEW SEA QUEEN 32 ST DOMINIC ROAD BANDRA MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30267931399427 11 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY B MEHRA BRIJMOHAN MEHRA 113  DR AMBEDKAR ROAD OPP IMPRA HOUSE BANDRA MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30267933391595 253 04-JAN-2026
ANAMIKA MISHRA NA NA NA FLAT NO 4, GAUTAM APARTMENTS 72 PALI HILL ROAD BANDRA WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30047640350952 1100 04-JAN-2026
GAJENDER PARSHAD BALBIR PRAKASH 83  MAHAWAT   KHAN  ROAD NEAR  TILAK  BRIDGE RAILWAY  STATION  I T O NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30135630047489 1100 04-JAN-2026
A S NRYNN A R SBHTTHIIPD 65, LODHI ROAD COMPLEX OPP SAI BABA MANDIR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30070810153016 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUTHU RAMAN MUNIYANDI MUTHU RAMALINGAM PILLAI OPS DTE DG BSF HQ 10 BLOCK R NO 409 CGO COMPLEX LODHI ROAD NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-1201580000179460 55 04-JAN-2026
K SATYA UMAR K V RAMADAS FLAT NO 73  BLOCK-B TYPE-4 FLATS PANDARA ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039412718506 2200 04-JAN-2026
N SAMPATH NA NA NA AVIATION OFFICER INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD AVIATION FUEL STATION AIRPORT TRICHY INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPALLI DPID-CLID-IN30039411799064 4400 04-JAN-2026
LEEMA X NA NA NA 61 SRIRAM NAGAR OPP BALAJI NAGAR KATTUR TRICHY INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPALLI DPID-CLID-IN30039412037186 5500 04-JAN-2026
BALRAJU P NA NA NA NO 110, SUNDARARAJ NAGAR SUBRAMANIA PURAM , TRICHY INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPALLI DPID-CLID-IN30017510335522 4400 04-JAN-2026
R PADMAMANI L RAVI 8A PLOT NO 2 SOMANAYAKKANPATTI AYYAR THOTTAM EX K SATHANUR INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPALLI DPID-CLID-IN30039413705923 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAGURAMAN C KRISHNASAMY CHIDAMBARAM 2130 KAMARAJ NAGAR THIRUMANTHURAI VILL , KUNNAM TK PERAMBALUR DIST, TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU PERAMBALUR DPID-CLID-IN30169611210767 3300 04-JAN-2026
R MAIMUTHU NA NA NA TS NO 5590 SOUTH 4TH STREET , PUDUKOTTAI INDIA TAMIL NADU PUDUKKOTTAI DPID-CLID-IN30108022347687 2200 04-JAN-2026
SIVAMANI ELANGOVAN R NA NA NA INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK RAJAGIRI , PAPANASAM INDIA TAMIL NADU PUDUKKOTTAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413815259 2200 04-JAN-2026
S PANNEER ELVAM V SAKTHIEL 1118 E MELA STREET KATTURARAMAKUDI PARAMAKUDI INDIA TAMIL NADU RAMANATHAPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413896639 2750 04-JAN-2026
S BABU V R SUNDAESAN NO 16, MUNICIPAL COLONY NEHRUJI NAGAR DINDIGUL TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU DINDIGUL DPID-CLID-IN30039413521079 4400 04-JAN-2026
GOKUL KRISHNAMOORTHY R KRISHNAMOORTHY GOKULAM NEW NO 12 EB COLONY DINDIGUL TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU DINDIGUL DPID-CLID-IN30108022451566 2200 04-JAN-2026
VALLIAMMAI V NA NA NA ARUNACHALLA ILLAM,  NO 10 SANTHANAM NAGAR MAIN ROAD KOVALAN NAGAR MADURAI INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI DPID-CLID-IN30039412061228 3300 04-JAN-2026
T GOLDEN GIFSON LATE P THANKAMONY 1C, SALEELAM COTTAGE JONESPURAM IVTH STREET PASUMALAI MADURAI INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI DPID-CLID-IN30039412136342 3300 04-JAN-2026
MUTHU VENKATACHALAM S SUNDARARAJAN T PLOT 98 SVP NAGAR 4TH STREET ALANKULAM MADURAI INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI DPID-CLID-IN30131320115153 4400 04-JAN-2026
D ANANA ANANAKRISHNAN NA NA NA 90A SIVARAM NAGAR MIRANDA SECOND STREET GHROAD THENI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU THENI DPID-CLID-1204470001040300 1650 04-JAN-2026
J RAKUMAR RAKUMAREDWIN G J EDWIN MANNA 58 TIRUCHENDUR ROAD PALAYAMKOTTAI TIRUNELVELI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30039412270628 2200 04-JAN-2026
BHARATHIRAJA P NA NA NA 160 D 4 INDIRA NAGAR FIRST STREET , TUTICORIN INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI DPID-CLID-IN30135640023407 2200 04-JAN-2026
ABDUL KHADIRM NA NA NA 27A, WEST NEW STREET KOTTAR , NAGERKOIL INDIA TAMIL NADU NAGERCOIL DPID-CLID-IN30169610243115 2200 04-JAN-2026
MALWAR NA NA NA 5 AZES STREET , SIVAGANGAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU SIVAGANGA DPID-CLID-1203840000534116 2200 04-JAN-2026
VIJAYALAKSHMI G GANESAN M C 32101 2ND MAIN ROAD V G RAO NAGAR KATPADI KATPADI INDIA TAMIL NADU VELLORE DPID-CLID-IN30059710058175 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAGHU T NA NA NA OLD NO 1-70-2 NEW NO 234 ZUZUWADI , HOSUR TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU KRISHNAGIRI DPID-CLID-1203500000390923 2200 04-JAN-2026
DHANASEKAR T NA NA NA NO 30, METTU SRINIVASAN STREET , , SALEM INDIA TAMIL NADU SALEM DPID-CLID-IN30017510342874 3300 04-JAN-2026
R AGHUNATHAN NA NA NA CORPORATION BANK, SHEEP FARM P V-KOOTU ROAD, THALAIVASAL VIA KALLAKURICHI TALUK, VILUPURAM TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU SALEM DPID-CLID-IN30145210042499 5500 04-JAN-2026
RAJAMADHU J SUBRAMANIAN P V 24, CHEKKUMEDU PENNAGARAM , DHARMAPURI INDIA TAMIL NADU DHARMAPURI DPID-CLID-IN30017510574737 1650 04-JAN-2026
A RJESWRI R ATHANAISAMI 462 BROUGH ROAD , ERODE INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE DPID-CLID-IN30039413550459 2200 04-JAN-2026
S ANBUEZHIAN M SAKTHIVEL M112 TNHB PONVIZHA NAGAR TRICHY ROAD NAMAKKAL INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE DPID-CLID-IN30039413459949 2200 04-JAN-2026
R CHINNAMMAL S RAJOO 217 SATHY ROAD VEERAPPAN CHATRAM , ERODE INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE DPID-CLID-IN30039414119675 1650 04-JAN-2026
A SOM SUNDRM LATE M AYYANARPILLAI INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD PERIYAVETTUPALAYAM PERUNDURAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413543930 2200 04-JAN-2026
K CHELLATHAL N KARUPPUSAMY WO N KARUPPUSAMY 16  KANNAN NAGAR , DHARAPURAM INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE DPID-CLID-IN30021410718029 2200 04-JAN-2026
BASHEER AHAMEDVM VARUSAI MOHAMEDS 458, NHROAD COIMBATORE , , INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30169610009835 2750 04-JAN-2026
KUSUM RAJANIKANT SHAH LATE RAJANIKANT SHAH 757, 204 ANAND APARTMENT IIND FLOOR PONNURANGAM ROAD W R S PURAM COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30039411665719 1622.5 04-JAN-2026
MOHANRAJ R L RAMASAMY NO 37 KURUMBAR LANE AVARAMPALAYAM ROAD II   PEELAMEDU COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30023910591467 8800 04-JAN-2026
SUJITHAMANI JEGADEESAN V JEGADEESAN BHARAT PETROLEUM CORPORATION BANK LT PEELAMEDU , COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30108022458004 2200 04-JAN-2026
R KOWSALYA NA NA NA 16 MULLAI NAGAR MASAKALIPALAYAM , COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30009511297398 11000 04-JAN-2026
K V RAMAN NA NA NA 51 B CO-OPERATIVE COLONY K K PUDUR , COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413507242 2200 04-JAN-2026
A SIVGURUNTHN NA NA NA OLD NO 6  NEW NO 39 TANK STREET KOVIL PALAYAM     SS KULAM POST COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30108022502802 1650 04-JAN-2026
RAJASREEDHARAN V P SANKUNNI NAIR DOOR NO 105521 OLD COURT ROAD , GUDALUR TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU THE NILGIRIS DPID-CLID-1202390000172652 1947 04-JAN-2026
KAMARUDHEEN V M V KUNHIPACKY NAFEEGHAR, NEAR JUMA MASJID, TALAP, KANNUR, KERALA INDIA KERALA KANNUR DPID-CLID-IN30287120874282 2750 04-JAN-2026
M C NABIAR NA NA NA MELOTH HOUSE G T ROAD, ADKATHBAIL KASARAGOD KERALA INDIA KERALA KASARAGOD DPID-CLID-IN30189510124144 5500 04-JAN-2026
DILIP MULSHANKER THANKI NA NA NA B3, NISHANT BUNGLOW, OPP JAY SHUKAN SOCIETY, NIKOL NARODA ROAD, NIKOL GAM, AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-1202930000009340 1100 04-JAN-2026



KANAIYALAL SUNDERLAL MEHTA NA NA NA 27, JAYMALA SOCIETY BHADVAT NAGAR GHODASAR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30305210056333 2200 04-JAN-2026
PANNESH H PATEL HASMUKHLAL S PATEL 46 SHRIJI PARK PLOTING OPP 28 SUNDERVAN RAW HOUSE NR DEVBHOOMI BUS STOP SMRUTI MANDIR GHODASAR  AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30075711451756 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJARAM BAPU CHORGE BAPU CHANDRU CHORGE G 11 GADAK CHAWL DMELLO COMPOUND VAKOLA BRIDGE SANTACRUZ EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30133017821561 1100 04-JAN-2026
KUMARASWAMY VELUSWAMY NAIDU NA NA NA B302 GREENFIELD TOWER CHS LTD KADAMWADI VAKOLA SANTACRUZ EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30133020203548 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHIRAMEL JOSEPH PAULY NA NA NA BSES LTD GENERATION DIV BSES HOUSE, SANTACRUZ EAST, MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30036020280831 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEGHANA HATE CHANDRAKANT HATE 32 A GITANJALI NEHRU ROAD SANTACRUZ EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30047642341437 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANSHICA SAINI NA NA NA 177 KOHAT ENCLAGE , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30223611028200 550 04-JAN-2026
SEEMA NAHATA MANISH NAHATA 181,KOHAT ENCLAVE PITAM PURA , DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-1201910100052744 8800 04-JAN-2026
GULSHANBIR SINGH BHATIA NA NA NA 77, BLOCK T U, PITAMPURA, , DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-1204910000002278 1100 04-JAN-2026
ERIC NISHANT EKKA E KKA D-2 GAIL COMPLEX RIICO INDUSTRIAL AREA MAKHUPURA AJMER INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER DPID-CLID-IN30039413564684 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ SAKSENA RAVI PRAKASH HOUSE NO 6 NEAR MADHAV DWAMANOHAR BHAWAN NASIRABAD ROAD ADARSH NAGAR AJMER RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER DPID-CLID-1304140000180148 984.5 04-JAN-2026
SOURABH SINGH RAWAT NA NA NA 50 BHUNABHAY KANKARDA RASOOLPURA , AJMER RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER DPID-CLID-1202620000216832 550 04-JAN-2026
RAMJAS NAWAL SURAT RAM NAWAL 33 MAHAVIR COLONY PUSKAR ROAD JAIPUR AJMER INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER DPID-CLID-IN30021411575144 5500 04-JAN-2026
SIVAM KALANA SUNDARAM SH AKSLAYER C-17 INDIAN OIL CORPORATION , , BEAWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER DPID-CLID-1301760000228286 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMARENDRA PATRA AKSHAY KUMAR PATRA C-9, IOC  COLONY, SENDRA  ROAD, , BEAWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER DPID-CLID-1301760000228379 2200 04-JAN-2026
PUSHPA DEVI NA NA NA H NO 144 K JOSHI MAUHALLA JAITARAN JAITARAN,  DIST PALI , PALI RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI DPID-CLID-IN30021417732868 550 04-JAN-2026
JAYSHRIBEN B MORI BABUBHAI MORI HARI NIVAS, ROOM NO 9, SARKARI VASAHAT, RAJENDRA BHAVAN ROAD, VERAVAL INDIA GUJARAT JUNAGADH DPID-CLID-IN30097410697855 1100 04-JAN-2026
HASMUKHBHAI G THAKWANI GOVINDJI NATHALAL TAKWANI PATEL CHOWK, SATYAM, , MANAVADAR INDIA GUJARAT JUNAGADH DPID-CLID-IN30097411023305 550 04-JAN-2026
PREMJEET KAUR RANA TARANJEET SINGH RANA 310-M KHATIWALA TANK NEAR BAIRATHI COLONY , INDORE MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-1202620000024343 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL BHASKAR SAVARKAR NA NA NA 2114, NAVI PETH, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30226910759161 44 04-JAN-2026
ANAND YAMANNAPPA DURGAI YAMANAPPA ERRAPPA DURGAI ROOM 316 DATTAWADI , PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30039411108719 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIP CHHANUBHAI HALPATI CHHANUBHAI M HALPATI 152,SHANIWAR PETH, TAL PUNE CITY, DIST PUNE PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1202650000004497 1100 04-JAN-2026
PARAG PRAKASH HARDIKAR NA NA NA 99714 PRAGATI SATSANG SOCIETY NEAR VAIKUNTH NAVI PETH PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1302590000136363 1100 04-JAN-2026
NANDKUMAR M BEKE NA NA NA 133 SHANWAR PETH, NEAR APTE GHAT , PUNE, INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30088814151005 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAILASH CHANDRA KATHURIA TOPANLAL KATHURIA PLOT NO 4 SURVEY NO 35 TINGRE NAGAR, PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30088814451516 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHUSHAN RAUT NA NA NA S NO 2519 VENKTESHWARA PARK FLAT NO 4402 THERGAON NR PADMAJI PAPER MILL PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1203600001428010 275 04-JAN-2026
BELOTE SARIKA VISHVANATH NA NA NA 10 ANAND APT SHRIDHAR NAGAR CHINCHIWAD PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30039413464532 715 04-JAN-2026
YOGESH DATTATRAYA TILEKAR DATTATRAYA BALVANTRAO TILEKAR SANJAY COLONY 24 AKURDI , PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30051313976317 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL D KUNGAR KUNGAR SHARMRAJ KACHRU CO SMT ROHINI R JOSHI C-74914A BT KAWADE RD GHORPADI PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30039413757372 198 04-JAN-2026
HANUMANT BALIRAM PINGALE NA NA NA FLAT NO1, VITHAL PRASAD APT, S NO 589 2B,  PLOT NO 87, VIDHYASAGAR COLONY, SALISBARI PARK, GULTEKDI, PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30018310029875 1100 04-JAN-2026
REKHA HANUMANT PINGALE NA NA NA 1, VITHAL PRASAD APARTMENT, S NO 589 2B,  PLOT NO 87, VIDHYASAGAR COLONY, SALISBARY PARK, GULTEKDI, PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30018310029883 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANTOSH RAMESH DESHMUKH RAMESH NILKANTH DESHMUKH FLAT  NO502,BLDG NOB-10, LAKE TOWN COOPHSG SOCIETY BIBWEWADI PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30028010370637 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHIRISH NIHALCHAND LODHA NA NA NA VAKRATUNDA SOC , CLASSIC APT FLAT PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30177410813928 550 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL DATTATRAYA KULKARNI NA NA NA G-404 RAMYA NAGARI BIBWE WADI , PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1203320002169743 1375 04-JAN-2026
NITIN EKNATH PAIGUDE NA NA NA 4, JEDHE NAGAR, RAJARAM SOCIETY, BIBWEWADI, PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1207100000090332 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ SHANTILAL SHAH NA NA NA 707, CHANDRADEEP SOC, D-BLDG, FLAT NO 603, MUKUND NAGAR, PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1207100000091642 638 04-JAN-2026
VAISHALI SANJEEV WALIMBE NA NA NA GAGAN GALAXY CO-OP HSG SOCIETY NO 612 F NO 1001 BLDG MARKETYARD PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30039417960445 550 04-JAN-2026
SHAM NILKANTH SINNARKAR NA NA NA FLAT NO 6 SULAKSHANA HEIGHTS MODERN COLONY, SHIVTHIRTH NAGAR PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30109810239746 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUCHITA SHRIKRISHNA KULKARNI JAGANNATH HARI KULKANI F416 STATE BANK NAGAR CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY S NO 851B KOTHRUD PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1202990003392419 550 04-JAN-2026
SUDHIR RAMDAS SATPUTE NA NA NA FLAT NO NEW KRISHNA CO-OP HSG SOC , PLOT NO 32 , LOKMANYA COL , KOTHRUD , PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1203500000293602 440 04-JAN-2026
GOPALDAS M MAHESHWARI MURLIDHAR RAMKISANJI MAHESHWARI SN 422A, 3801, SHREE NURSIHA NIKUNJ, JADHAV NAGAR, COLLAGE ROAD, WADGAON, PUNE MAH INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30198310547066 550 04-JAN-2026
SANGEETA BALASAHEB CHARWAD CHARWAD BALASAHEB EKNATH FLAT NO 1, TRUPTI APARTMENT, SHANTI NAGAR, WADGAON BUDRUK, SINHGARH ROAD, PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1203000000170389 550 04-JAN-2026
ATTAR ASIF GULAMHUSSAIN GULAM HUSSAIN BANDUBHAIATTAR 201, GANJ PETH PUNE PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30311610648136 93.5 04-JAN-2026
REHANA BABAR KHAN ABDULGANI DAGDU MOMIN 105 GHORPADE PETH PUNE PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30311610730346 110 04-JAN-2026
ALAMCHAND MILAPCHAND FIRODIYA MILAPCHAND FIRODIYA 721 BALAJI COMPLEX 721 GURUWAR PETH KHADAK MAL LANE PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30051311278145 1452 04-JAN-2026
MAYUR ASHOK TAMBOLI NA NA NA 5 PUNYAI COMPLEX PUNYAI NAGAR PUNE SATARA RD DHANAKAWADI , PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1204470003709717 38.5 04-JAN-2026
SATISH EKNATH TAYADE EKNATH VAMANRAO TAYADE SHRI NIWAS HSGSOCIETY SECTOR NO 26 NIGADI PRADHIKARAN PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1201320000354108 539 04-JAN-2026
MANISH RAMVILAS KALANTRI NA NA NA NAVIN VASAHAT, KATRAJ-KONDWA, , PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1203040000034501 550 04-JAN-2026
AJITSINH V GHATGE NA NA NA C 1 ARUNODAY SOC VIGHNAHARTA KATRAJ KONDHAWA RD PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30051320033248 165 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY RAGHUNATH BHOSALE R A BHOSLE S N 51 BHAGYODAY NAGAR CO MOHAMMADI COMPLEX KONDWA PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1203320002626471 275 04-JAN-2026
PATIL HARSHAL RAMESH RAMESH GIRDHAR PATIL 3C17,ADITYA GARDEN CITY, SNO-109110, WARJE PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30021412622838 110 04-JAN-2026
SANAM PARKAR NA NA NA SHARDA NIKETAN GIRLS HOSTEL VIDYA PRATISHTHAN KARVE NAGAR PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30039413640555 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHOPDA MADANLAL C CHOPDA CHUNILAL J MAHAVIR DARSHANB ALANDI CHAROLI RAOD AP ALANDI DEVACHI TALKHED DIST PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA DEHU ROAD CANTT DPID-CLID-IN30133018887852 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK HARISHCHANDRA DIWATE HARISHCHANDRA KISAN DIWATE 49 URALIKANCHAN TA HAVELI , PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30051313727842 55 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA ANANDRAO RODE NA NA NA AT POST BHAMBARDE , TAL SHIRUR PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30177412980724 275 04-JAN-2026
GHOGARE SHIVAJI NIVRUTTI NA NA NA AT POST SASWAD TAL PURANDAR DIST PUNESASWAD PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1203600001035493 27.5 04-JAN-2026
GOPAL TANAJI CHAUHAN NA NA NA WANEWADI TAL BARAMATI NR SOMESHWAR SAGAR FACTORY NAUNATH TALKIES PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1203600000875551 126.5 04-JAN-2026
BELHEKAR SANJAY MAHADEO NA NA NA ATPO  KALWADI TAL JUNNAR DIST PUNE PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30177410508281 121 04-JAN-2026
DHANANJAY ANANDRAO LOLE ANANDRAO LAXMAN LOLE 42, GANGAPURI, WAI, TAL-WAI, DIST-SATARA, WAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA DPID-CLID-1201091900100657 550 04-JAN-2026
MANE VIJAYSINH DATTATRAY NA NA NA GANESH HOUSING SOCIETY SONGIRWADI WAI TAL WAI DIST SATARA , WAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA DPID-CLID-IN30051312033274 110 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL BAJIRAO TARADE BAJIRAO ANNA TARADE 598 GANPATI ALI , WAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA DPID-CLID-IN30177412619680 1083.5 04-JAN-2026
LALIT ARWIND CHAVAN NA NA NA SHIVNERI BAVDHAN ROAD , , WAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA DPID-CLID-IN30177413565577 220 04-JAN-2026
BHARAT BHIKU PARMAR BHIKU CHANAN PARMAR INDIAN OIL HOLIDAY HOME STAFF , MAHABALESHWAR DIST SATARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA DPID-CLID-IN30247040110945 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY BASAPPA NAIK BASAPPA NAIK HOUSE NO 410 RAMVADI SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30045014025960 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNANDA CHANDRAKANT JAWALKAR CHANDRAKANT JAWALKAR 195 BUDHWAR PETH SAMRAT CHOWK JAWALKAR BANGLOW SOLAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30109810441100 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAGDISH GOPIKISAN BHUTADA GOPIKISAN GOVARDHANDAS BHUTADA 126 JODBHAVI PETH SOLAPUR SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR DPID-CLID-1204570000006547 550 04-JAN-2026
SIDRAM YALLAPPA BANSODE YALLAPPA BANSODE HNO 574575 AADITYA NAGAR WANGI ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30177415472916 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMARNATH NAGANATH KULKARNI NA NA NA B 148 EKATA NAGAR SOLAPUR SOLAPUR 413006 SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR DPID-CLID-1201330000446287 55 04-JAN-2026
VITHAL GANGADHAR PARICHARAK NA NA NA 214 ,GOLD FINCH PETH , , SOLAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30028010235662 660 04-JAN-2026
UTTAM BHIMRAO NALAWADE NA NA NA AT-POST BALE KHADAK GALLI NORTH SOLAPUR , SOLAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30028010305655 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARUN SHANKAR PANDHARI NA NA NA A-1 AKALPIT SOC , , BARAMATI INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30109810243340 1100 04-JAN-2026
HIREMATH UMA HIREMATH ANIL SHRI DATTA FARM AT JALOCHI BARAMATI PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30028010469057 1100 04-JAN-2026
SMITA SANJAY PATHAK NA NA NA TRIMURTI PLOT NO13, AMBIKANAGAR BARAMATI, BARAMATI DIST PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30109810716322 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATYEN PRADEEP MEHTA PADEEP MEHTA FLAT NO A4 SAILI SUGANDH APARTMENT VIDYANANGAR BARAMATI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1201060001197501 550 04-JAN-2026
MANGESH BABANRAO AWATE BABANRAO AWATE SHRIRAM NAGAR, BHIGWAN ROAD, BARAMATI PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1201090000396102 55 04-JAN-2026
NITIN NAMDEORAO TUPE NA NA NA AP YASHODHAN BHIGWAN ROAD , BARAMARTI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1203320002207292 242 04-JAN-2026
KESHAV SAMBHAJI DHAMAL NA NA NA MAULINAGAR , JALOCHI BARAMATI DIST  --  PUNE JALOCHI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1302590000804196 1100 04-JAN-2026
AFROJ VAZIR SHAIKH NA NA NA 353-7 PATAS ROAD , DURGA TAKIJ BARAMATI INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30177413235345 55 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY SURESH RASAL NA NA NA ATPOST-SURYANAGARI MIDC BARAMATI PUNE BARAMATI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1203320002551575 11 04-JAN-2026
KAILAS BABURAO DESHMANE DESHMANE BABURAO KRUSHNATH PRATIK NIWAS, KAMALA BHAVANI NAGAR , KARMALA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR DPID-CLID-1202000000023141 55 04-JAN-2026
SUNEETA SANJAY PATIL NA NA NA ASHIRWAD 47398-9 KARAD ROAD PANDHARPUR DIST-SOLAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30028010257556 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDHIR KASHINATH GOLWALKAR KASHINATH PURUSHOTTAM GOLWALKAR 4647 2A7, W NO 8 9, PANDHARPUR CITY POLICE STATION, SOLAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA PANDHARPUR DPID-CLID-IN30226910338993 352 04-JAN-2026
PRAJOT RAJKUMAR GANDHI RAJKUMAR PRATAPCHAND GANDHI MAHAVIR NAGAR PANDHARPUR , SOLAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA PANDHARPUR DPID-CLID-IN30177411195810 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARIDAS SHANKAR KARANDE NA NA NA PLOT NO 63A PARDESHI NAGAR , PANDHARPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR DPID-CLID-1202890000507616 550 04-JAN-2026
SHRIKANT BHAGWANT DESHPANDE BHAGWANT GANGADHAR DESHPANDE PLOT NO 9B  RAGHUKUL SOCEITY NEAR SHIVPARVATI NAGAR KORTI ROAD  PANDHARPUR PANDHARPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30112716078623 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURAJ CHANDRAKANT KHANDELWAL CHANDRAKANT KHANDELWAL PLOT NO 14 SATYAM PARDESHI NAGAR PANDHARPUR DIST SOLAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30045080457876 220 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH CHANDRAKANT KHANDELWAL CHANDRAKANT KHANDELWAL PLOT NO 14 SATYAM, PARDESHI NAGAR PANDHARPUR DIST SOLAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30045080463896 220 04-JAN-2026
RAJAN VIJAY THAKKAR VIJAY LAXMIDAS THAKKAR 4078 SOMWAR PETH 1ST FLOOR RAJ DISTRIBUTORS OPP TO JAIN TEMPLE BARSHI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30051318617363 44 04-JAN-2026
BIPINCHANDRA DAGADU NAIKWADI NA NA NA 773-B,KASBA PETH, BARSI , BASRI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR DPID-CLID-1202000000034884 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA SHANKAR DHARASHIVKAR SHANKAR DHARASHIVKAR DNYANESHWAR MANDIR , , OSMANABAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA OSMANABAD DPID-CLID-1202890000037539 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEVIDAS YESHWANT INGALE YESHWANT KRISHNA INGALE SHIVNERI TEACHER S COLONY, , OSMANABAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA OSMANABAD DPID-CLID-1202890000054789 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRABHAKAR SHRIPATRAO VEDPATHAK NA NA NA NEAR POLICE LINE OSMANABAD OSMANABAD , MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA OSMANABAD DPID-CLID-IN30226912099092 407 04-JAN-2026
VIJAYA DIGAMBARRAO MANE NA NA NA KANAK NIVAS NEAR NIRMALADEVI SCHOOL VISHAL NAGAR LATUR LATUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA LATUR DPID-CLID-1201370000196241 1100 04-JAN-2026
IGE VITTHAL GANPATRAO NA NA NA BHARAT SOSAYATI LATUR , BHARAT LATUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA LATUR DPID-CLID-IN30177413522024 33 04-JAN-2026
KAMALKISHOR CHANDRAKANT KHANDELWAL NA NA NA FLAT NO 401 KRIPA ARCADE AMBAJOGAI ROAD LATUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA LATUR DPID-CLID-IN30177415021526 715 04-JAN-2026
VISHAL AGRAWAL RAMESHCHANDRA AGRAWAL NARMADA KUNJ NAWANDAR GALI , , LATUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA LATUR DPID-CLID-IN30045080303170 1100 04-JAN-2026
WAMAN BABURAO RANGWAL NA NA NA SAMARTHNAGAR COLONY NALEGAON ROAD MALKAPUR UDGIR UDGIR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA LATUR DPID-CLID-1204720010373305 5.5 04-JAN-2026
DOKE DEEPTI DEELIP NA NA NA NEAR NARKHARE GARDEN BARSHI ROAD SHREENAGAR , LATUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA OSMANABAD DPID-CLID-IN30028010299894 1100 04-JAN-2026
UJWAL GOPALRAO TEMBHURNIKAR NA NA NA KULASHREE PLOT NO68, VISHAL NAGAR, BEHIND YAMUNA KUNJ, LATUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA OSMANABAD DPID-CLID-1202000000097871 715 04-JAN-2026
PRALHAD HARISHCHANDRA NAGIME NA NA NA PLOT NO 65 MUKTAI NAGAR AMBAJOGAI ROAD LATUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA OSMANABAD DPID-CLID-IN30177412108774 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK KUMAR RAMVILASDAD NA NA NA SHRIKRIPA , 2A-762, KALPANA NAGAR OPP VIKRANT INDUSTRIES LATUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA OSMANABAD DPID-CLID-IN30045080205796 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHRIKANT SHANTARAM KULKARNI NA NA NA SHRIKANT SHANTARAM KULKA RNI RAMURI BK RAHURI DIST A NAGAR RAHURI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR DPID-CLID-1304140000254133 451 04-JAN-2026
JAGANNATH RAGHUNATH CHOLAKE NA NA NA AT POST CHITALI AASAVANI TALRAHATA DISTAHMEDNAGAR RAHATA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SHRIRAMPUR DPID-CLID-IN30364710016655 82.5 04-JAN-2026
BALASAHEB HANUMANT SHELKE HANUMANT GYANAJIRAO SHELKE SHRIRAMPUR HOUSING SOCIETY ADARSH NAGAR WARD NO 1  SHRIRAMPUR DIST AHMEDNAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30112716052702 1100 04-JAN-2026
APPASAHEB EKNATH WAGH EKNATH BAPU WAGH SHRIKRIPA FLAT NO 9B SOOT GIRNI ROAD SANJAY NAGAR COLONY AT POST SHRIRAMPUR DIST AHMEDNAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA SHRIRAMPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133018242987 1100 04-JAN-2026
KUMBHAR SHRIRAM MURLIDHAR KUMBHAR MURLIDHAR NARAYAN 7776 PRERANA HSG SOC SARASWATI COLONY SHRIRAMPUR DIST AHMEDNAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA SHRIRAMPUR DPID-CLID-IN30045080496480 55 04-JAN-2026
VIJAYKUMAR A GNDHI NA NA NA AP - LONI BK TAL - RAHATA , DIST - AHMEDNAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA SHRIRAMPUR DPID-CLID-IN30220111226055 44 04-JAN-2026
GANGADHAR S ANGADI NA NA NA PRINCIPAL RURAL DENTAL COLLEGE PRAVARA RURAL UNIVERSITY LONI AHAMEDNAGAR MAHARASTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30192630378222 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRASAD NIRANJAN SHETTY NA NA NA HOTEL KALPALATHA SHIVAJI CHOWK DAUND TALUKA PUNE DISTRICT PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SHRIRAMPUR DPID-CLID-1203320001285281 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAMILA ASHOK MUTHA NA NA NA 83 MANIKNAGAR NAGAR PUNE ROAD POST BOX NO 67 , AHMEDNAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30109810135361 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASH CHUNILAL GUGALE CHUNILAL TARACHAND GUGALE GAJANAN SOCIETY, MIDC, , AHMEDNAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30109810650763 110 04-JAN-2026
BHARAT THAKURDAS NAWLANI NA NA NA PANCHAWATI DINDORI RD , NASHIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR DPID-CLID-1202060000136760 330 04-JAN-2026
SUHAS SURESH CHANDAK SURESH N CHADAK STATION ROAD JAY MALHAR CHAUK BEHIND HOTEL SANMAN AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR DPID-CLID-1203320001995347 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAILAS ASHOK GUGALE NA NA NA 88 GOVINDPURA , , AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR DPID-CLID-1204470005039983 302.5 04-JAN-2026
RANJANA SURESHCHAND BAKLIWAL NA NA NA 5087,BAKLIWAL NIWAS BRAMHAN GALLI MALIWADA AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR DPID-CLID-1302190000052889 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHIRISH SATISH RAIBAGKAR NA NA NA BEHIND SUYOG APTS SONA NAGAR SAVEDI ROAD AHMEDNAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30088814766089 1100 04-JAN-2026
ADHAV MADAN SAMPAT NA NA NA AP BOLHEGAON RAGHVENDRA SWAMI MANDIR AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30051314969032 1056 04-JAN-2026
GUNJAN AJIT BORA AJIT MOTILAL BORA F 6 IMARAT COMPANY NEAR CITY POST OFFICE AHMEDNAGAR M S INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30133018367436 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUJATA V RAJAMANYA NA NA NA RADHA NAGARI, PUMPING STATION, BHINGAR, AHMEDNAGAR MAH INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30198310528063 220 04-JAN-2026
PRASHANT NANDLAL NAHAR NANDLAL BANSILAL NAHAR B-404, AURON AIR, SHILAVIHAR SAWEDI, SAVEDI ROAD, AHMEDNAGAR MAH INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30198310741194 55 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY VIJAY TIRODKAR VIJAY P TIRODKAR KOHINOOR VAIBHAV APARTMENT RASNE NAGAR, SAVEDI , AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR DPID-CLID-1201090001895259 550 04-JAN-2026
RADHA SHRIVASTAV NA NA NA 5 19 BHARATNAGAR , , NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30021412046696 11 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRIKA HARKISANDAS SHAH HARKISANDAS HARIDAS SHAH 8,NEW VIKRANT,MAHARASHTRA NAGAR LT ROAD BORIVALIW MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30023910889234 550 04-JAN-2026
SUDHAKAR A SHRM ADITYANARAYAN SHARMA 405B-1 AJIT PARK SOMWAR BAZAR ROAD MALAD WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30611490047767 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA D PANE DP PANDE 8C13 PLOT NO5, NNP COMPLEX, FILMCITY ROAD, GOREGAON E MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30023911062236 550 04-JAN-2026
ATUL DATTATRAY BHATKHALKAR DATTATRAY SAKHARAM BHATKHALKAR B 7 1 2 DUDHA SAGAR SOCIETY SHIVA ROAD AAREY CHECKNAKA GOREGAON  EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201060002339241 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMITA TIWARI ANIL KUMAR TIWARI 117378,  B ,  O  BLOCK, GEETA NAGAR, , KANPUR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30198310137392 110 04-JAN-2026
KAUSHALENDRA SINGH SHAILENDRA SINGH 117N84 KADADEO , KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-1202990004541721 550 04-JAN-2026
RANJANA AGARWAL NA NA NA 177  O  277 , GEETA NAGAR KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30133018275380 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARI SHANKER SHUKLA LATE REOTI RAMANSHUKLA 117Q162 A , SHARDA NAGAR KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30133018556620 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL PAL MAUJI LAL 291,LIG BARRA-7  KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-1203350001779738 550 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ KUMAR KATIYAR NATHU RAM KATIYAR VILL & POST RAJPUR , , KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-1203840000444685 330 04-JAN-2026
BALRAJ DUBEY NARAYAN PRASAD DUBEY 1104 DHEERAJ SAVERA TOWER SIDDARTH NAGAR BORIVALI EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30197510050543 2200 04-JAN-2026



UDAY MADHAVRAO JAGTAP MADHAVRAO B JAGTAP 6611 JAGTAP BUNGLOW, NEAR STATE BANK,  DATTAPADA ROAD, BORIVALI EAST, MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30090710055837 1100 04-JAN-2026
HIREN DILIPKUMAR SHETH DILIPKUMAR O SHETH 12 EVEREST SOC, DATTAPADA ROAD, BORIVALI EAST, BESIDES JBKHOT SCHO MUMBAI , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30090710067789 55 04-JAN-2026
SHEELA KULWAL NA NA NA 1B 16 ASHA NAGAR OFF WESTERN EXPRESS HIGHWAY BORIVLI  E MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30068510068728 7700 04-JAN-2026
VIMALKANT VORA NA NA NA 306B SWETA PARK DAULAT NAGAR ROAD NO 2 BORIVALI EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30090710311763 275 04-JAN-2026
GEETANJALI VILAS SAWANT VILAS VASUDEO SAWANT 140532 PANCH PUSHPA CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY SARDAR NAGAR NO 3 SION E MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1202990001729091 22 04-JAN-2026
SHANTIKUMAR PENTAPPA SHRICHIPPA PENTAPPA ROOM NO 007 SAIKRIPA BLDG NO T30 PRATIKSHA NAGAR TRANSIT CAMP SION KOLIWADA MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1203000000659796 550 04-JAN-2026
PANKAJ PASHVIR SHAH PASHVIR NARSHI SHAH 21214, SITARAM BHUVAN OPP SION HOSPITAL SION  EAST  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1203410000005342 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHALINI AGARWAL NA NA NA WW-41 1ST FLOOR MALIBU TOWN SOHNA ROAD SEC-47 SOUTH CITY LL , GURGAON,HARYANA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30021413915911 5500 04-JAN-2026
VITTHAL SATRE RAGHUNATH DAJIRAM SATRE LG 45 13 GRND FLR NR HANUMAN TEMPLE MUKTADEVI MANDIR MARG SION CHUNABHATTI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1203600000915912 275 04-JAN-2026
SHREYA MULTITRADE PRIVATELIMITED NA NA NA ROOM NO 1,  DUBE CHAWL, ANAND NAGAR, SHIVAJI CROSS RD DAHISAR - EAST, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1203630000019200 1650 04-JAN-2026
PRATIKSHA PRASHANT POWALE PRASHANT PRABHAKAR POWALE G-18, HARIDAS PARK, LAXMAN MHATRE CROSS ROAD, KANDERPADA, DAHISAR W, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1204970000010944 55 04-JAN-2026
MEENALI NARAYANEB BURMAN NARAYANDEB PASHUPATI BURMAN 107 1ST FLR ANAND BAZAR PETH OPP LOK HOSPITAL POKHRAN RD NO 2 THANE WEST VASANT VIHAR THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30051316196782 176 04-JAN-2026
PERMANAND TERARIRAM SATI A 176 ONGC COLONY KAULAGARH ROAD , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30047642358289 2200 04-JAN-2026
KAMLA BHATNAGAR RAM NARAYAN BHATNAGAR HNO 847, GAMBHIR MARG, ARYA NAGAR, JWALAPUR, HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND INDIA UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR DPID-CLID-1201130000236607 165 04-JAN-2026
SAHIL MAHAJAN SURINDER KUMAR H NO 130 W NO 6 R S PURA JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30234910344658 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRITHVI RAJ DHAR P N DHAR H NO 39 SHIV TEMPLE LANE BUTA NAGAR LANE PALOURA JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30143610548097 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAYSUKHBHAI CHHAGANBHAI METALIYA CHHAGANBHAI ANANDBHAI METALIYA RH NO 02 GAJLAXMI ROW HOUSE AMBAD LINK RD MANIK NAGAR AMBAD NASHIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-IN30051317876218 495 04-JAN-2026
MAHAVIR L RANKA LADULAL RANKA FLAT NO B10 SHRI SUKHAKARTA PALACE NEAR RTO COLONY BODHALE NAGAR NASHIK PUNE ROAD NASHIK INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-IN30039413125902 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA P JOG PRALHAD JOG FLAT NO 404 , BUILDING NO 34 ANDHRA BANK OFFICERS QUARTERS NEAR OSHIWARA POLICE STATION JOGESHWARI LINK ROAD W , MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30048411048970 1100 04-JAN-2026
ABIDA BANU G M YUSUF B 604 CASTLE TOWER VAISHALI NAGAR OFF S V ROAD JOGESHWARI WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051311767654 110 04-JAN-2026
RAMAN TIRUNELVELI KUPPUSWAMY K T VENAASUBRAMANIAM 1924 SILVER SAND C G H S OPP KAMAT S CLUB OSHIWARA LINK ROAD ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30075711787392 22000 04-JAN-2026
ZAHEER GADHWALLA IMTIAZ ABDULLAH GADHWALLA JAMUNA AMRUT CHSL 10TH FLOOR FNO 1003 219 PATEL ESTATE RD JOGESHWARI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1204550000024239 88 04-JAN-2026
AUSEKAR ATUL LAXMIKANTRAO AUSEKAR LAXMIKANTRAO KISHANRAO F BUILDING, BANK OF INDIA COLONY, DATTAWADI, , PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30109810473808 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHINMAYA AMOD RAIRIKAR AMOD LAXMAN RAIRIKAR 2092 NAVI PETH SHASTRI ROAD OPP PETROL PUMP PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30177411730705 440 04-JAN-2026
AMOD LAXMAN RAIRIKAR LAXMAN GANGADHAR RAIRIKAR 2092 NAVI PETH SHASTRI ROAD OPP PETROL PUMP PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1202990000065871 220 04-JAN-2026
P V MOHANAN R V AGHAANNAI SURABHI KCP II737 CHEEMENI POST CHERUVATHUR INDIA KERALA KASARAGOD DPID-CLID-IN30039413631802 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRASANNA MOHANAN P V MOHANAN SURABHI 737 B NEDUMBA CHEEMENI P O KASARGOD INDIA KERALA KASARAGOD DPID-CLID-IN30039413723523 2200 04-JAN-2026
K P BALAGOAL P BALAKRISHNA MENON ASWATHI NO1, SBI COLONY CHEVAYUR P O KOZHIKODE INDIA KERALA CALICUT DPID-CLID-IN30023912129232 1650 04-JAN-2026
MOHAMED KOYA KUMMATTIVEETTIL NA NA NA SUHANA 26846 THIRUVANNUR ROAD THIRUVANNUR CALICUT KERALA INDIA KERALA KOZHIKODE DPID-CLID-IN30171532002802 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJ KUMAR CHERUVOTT KANARAN NAIR INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD CALICUT BOTTLING PLANT CHELARI PO THENHIPALAM MALAPURAM INDIA KERALA MALAPPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413725342 2200 04-JAN-2026
LALITHANATHAN A R VIDYNTHN 74762 GOKULAM THAREKKAD VILLAGE PALAKKAD PALAKKAD INDIA KERALA PALGHAT DPID-CLID-IN30163740091924 2200 04-JAN-2026
GIRIVAS KUMAR U NA NA NA SREEGIRI VEERAMANY COLONY PATTAMBI PALAKKAD, KERALA INDIA KERALA PALAKKAD DPID-CLID-IN30189510134050 2750 04-JAN-2026
VIJAYGOPALK NA NA NA PRASANTHI T K ROAD AYYANTHOLE TRICHUR INDIA KERALA TRICHUR DPID-CLID-IN30017510039343 2200 04-JAN-2026
USHAC NA NA NA PRASANTH T K ROAD AYYANTHOLE TRICHUR INDIA KERALA TRICHUR DPID-CLID-IN30017510039572 2200 04-JAN-2026
NEENA K N M V BINU MANNEZHATHU HOUSE S N NAGAR IRINJALAKUDA TRICHUR INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-IN30089610190078 2200 04-JAN-2026
P V NANDAKUMAR P C VASU PALAKKAPARAMBIL HOUSE ALAGAPPA NAGAR THRISSUR KERALA INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-IN30189510057833 2200 04-JAN-2026
U G LALITHA P V NANDAKUMAR PALAKKAPARAMBIL HOUSE ALAGAPPA NAGAR THRISSUR KERALA INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-IN30189510057963 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRIYA NIVIA NA NA NA VADAKKUCHERY HOUSE MELOOR MELOOR P O TRICHUR INDIA KERALA TRICHUR DPID-CLID-IN30163741084674 1650 04-JAN-2026
BENNY THOMAS NA NA NA PULIKKAN HOUSE CHAKKYAR ROAD P O CHERPU THRISSUR KERALA INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-IN30051311671166 2420 04-JAN-2026
BENOJ PAUL C K PAUL CHIRAMAL AVARAV ARANATTUKARA THRISSUR KERALA INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413646517 5500 04-JAN-2026
PATTARUMDATHIL BHASKARAMENON MOHANA NA NA NA CHANAYIL HOUSE DEVIKRIPA KAVILSOUTH, KODUNGALLUR THRISSUR KERALA INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-1201090001393958 2200 04-JAN-2026
SREEKUMAR V VIDYA SAGAR C CHERIYIL HOUSE KADUPPASSERY PO KALLETTUMKARA TRICHUR INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-IN30163740296629 2200 04-JAN-2026
LINSON PAUL KP NA NA NA KONNOTH  HOUSE,  19466 WATER LAND ROAD PALLURUTHY PO KOCHI INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30036010211465 2475 04-JAN-2026
BEENA JOY NA NA NA CO STENI POTHAN,PADUVA ROAD THEVARA , ERNAKULAM KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-1202390000074760 5500 04-JAN-2026
VARGHESE STEPHEN NA NA NA ALAPPATTU HOUSE THEVARA COLONY , KOCHI KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-1202390000150117 2365 04-JAN-2026
NAGARAJAN S T V SMANI NO 303 MEENAKSHI APARTMENTS PALLIJIL LANE OFF DIWANS ROAD KOCHI INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413588927 6600 04-JAN-2026
C M ROBERTPETER C P MATHEW CHANAYIL HOUSE VADUTHALA PO , COCHIN INDIA KERALA COCHIN DPID-CLID-IN30039413722428 2200 04-JAN-2026
VALSALA PILLAI NA NA NA 5 - QUEENS PARK KEERTHINAGAR ELAMAKKARA KOCHI, KERALA INDIA KERALA COCHIN DPID-CLID-IN30189510030074 2200 04-JAN-2026
JOSE C L C O LNAPPAN 502359 , CHIRAKAKKARAN HOUSE RAILWAY STATION  ROAD EDAPPALLY P O ,ERNAKULAM KOCHI INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30023910780607 2200 04-JAN-2026
P SURESAN P NANU NAMBIAR T3 JEWEL CROWN THAMMANAM ROAD PALARIVATTOM COCHIN INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413520997 4400 04-JAN-2026
ASHA JIBU NA NA NA 32324  PALLATH HOUSE VYLOPPILLY ROAD BEHIND LADLEE TOWERS THAMMANAM INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30023912120889 2200 04-JAN-2026
K R AVINDA NA NA NA MANAGER RETAIL SALES COCHIN DIVISIONAL OFFICE INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LIMITED PANAMPILLY NAGAR COCHIN INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413747944 4400 04-JAN-2026
ANNIE JOHN NA NA NA ELAYIDATH EDAKKATTUVAYAL ARAKUNNAM ERNAKULAM KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-1202390000021017 2200 04-JAN-2026
K R VENUGOPALAN V K PILLAI XXIX2320 CHAMPAKARA ROAD POONITHURA , INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30089610010510 5500 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR R V A RMRIER N 33, FEDERAL GARDENS PULINCHODE ALUVA ERNAKULAM INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30023911283833 3850 04-JAN-2026
MOHAN DAS NAIR NA NA NA ABHIRAMAM PALACE ROAD KANNANKULANGARA NORTH PARAVUR ERNAKULAM KERALA INDIA KERALA ALWAYE DPID-CLID-1204720010668908 5692.5 04-JAN-2026
JAYAPAL K C SREEDHARAN ONELIKUDY HOUSE CHERUKUNNAM ASAMANOOR P O ERNAKULAM INDIA KERALA ALWAYE DPID-CLID-IN30163710298954 2200 04-JAN-2026
S BALMIKI LATE PURAN SINGHBALMIKI Q NO A-97 ONGC COLONY NAZIRA PO NAZIRA DIST SIVASAGAR INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413570399 2200 04-JAN-2026
DILEEP DIVAKARAN MANEERAMKANDATH DIVAKARAN MANEERAMKANDATH HOUSE NEMMARA PALGHAT DISTIC KERALA INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM DPID-CLID-IN30102220897792 4400 04-JAN-2026
SISAMMA MATHEWS NA NA NA 153 MUKKAD 10 , CHANGANACHERRY INDIA KERALA ALAPPUZHA DPID-CLID-IN30021410617121 2200 04-JAN-2026
JOHNSON K MATHEW K MATHEW KAILATH HOUSE THRIKODITHANAM P O CHANGANACHERRY KOTTAYAM, KERALA INDIA KERALA CHANGANACHERRY DPID-CLID-IN30189510350064 2750 04-JAN-2026
AJIKUMAR K K ARUNAARAN KAMBISSERIL HOUSE THRICKOPITHANAM POST CHANGANACHERRY KOTTAYAM INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413649798 2200 04-JAN-2026
RUBIN SEBASTIAN DOMINIC SEBASTIAN MANDAPATHIL HOUSE PALA P O , KOTTAYAM, KERALA INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM DPID-CLID-IN30189510559703 1650 04-JAN-2026
SHEELA THOMAS PT THOMAS PULLATTU HOUSE PUNNATHARA WEST PO ETTUMANOOR KOTTAYAM INDIA KERALA MUVATTUPUZHA DPID-CLID-IN30023910647513 2750 04-JAN-2026
VAIDYA JAYANT DATTATRAYA NA NA NA FNO 3 VANASHREE GARDEN SNO 1622 ,DP ROAD AUNDH PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30028010305209 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARISH CHANDER JAIMAL SINGH FLAT NO-16 POCKET-C-5 SECTOR-5 ROHINI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30039412090256 1100 04-JAN-2026
VISHAL MEHRA RAMESH KUMAR MEHRA G 4118 1ST FLOOR SECTOR 11 ROHINI DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-1302070000037969 1100 04-JAN-2026
B S BISHT LT SHRI UTTAMSINGHBISHT B-4225, SECTOR-8, ROHINI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30147720025983 1100 04-JAN-2026
DR ISHWAR SINGH SH CHAND RAM HNOE-11322 ASTHA KUNJ ROHINI SECTOR - 18 DELHI INDIA HARYANA ROHTAK DPID-CLID-IN30147720036023 550 04-JAN-2026
HARISH KUMAR GUPTA VIJAY PRAKASH GUPTA 8803 14 B SHIDIPURA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30177410065903 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANISH SHARMA NA NA NA 9954A STREET NO 5 SARAI ROHILLA NEW ROHTAK ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810363277 55 04-JAN-2026
AMIT SINGLA B R SINGLA 50034 SANT HGS KAROL BAGH N DELHI , INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30012610410923 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARESH JOTWANI M G JOTWANI 287 MIG FLATS PRASAD NAGAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30177410514781 275 04-JAN-2026
KANWALJIT SINGH KULWANT SINGH 17 A LIG FLATS PRASAD NAGAR KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810988595 1100 04-JAN-2026
RENU BALA NA NA NA 477446 RAIGER PURA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30048411453520 5500 04-JAN-2026
JITENDER KUMAR SACHDEVA SH SUBHA CHANDSACHDEVA 13 GRD FLOOR 1108 GALI NO- 13 NAIWALA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-1202060000418661 275 04-JAN-2026
BHOOPENDRA SINGH DHAMA SUKHBIR SINGH QTRE NO 62 F F DELHI GOVT RESI CLY RITHALA ROHINI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30115123720314 220 04-JAN-2026
S VIJAYA BHAKER S UNDER RAO E23 CENTRAL RAILWAY OFFICERS FLATS BERKELEY PLACE BYCULLA MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30133018054044 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMIRALI R KOTHIA NA NA NA BYCULLA HOUSE CHS B WING 3RD FLOOR FLAT NO H CLARE ROAD MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30047641963615 3300 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASH CHANDRA DATTARAMCHAVAN DATTARAM NARAYAN CHAVAN CEMENT CHAWL NO 1 FIRST FLOOR ROOM NO 6 MANDAVI KOLIWADA MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30154916477618 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANITA TITUS DANTES TITUS JOSEPH DANTES 22, SALIM MANSION S C MARG MAZAGAON MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30122510099295 275 04-JAN-2026
MELARKOD SUBRAMANYAM SHANKAR M S UBRAANYA 162 N 5 SOUTH SECTOR CIDCO AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD DPID-CLID-1203350001280616 330 04-JAN-2026
ANAGHA GIRISH KHAWASE NA NA NA FLT N 1 STILT FLR GURU VAIBHAV APT BESIDE LTTL WONDER NURSRY D SHWAR NGR ULKANGRI GARKHEDA AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD DPID-CLID-1201060001142635 275 04-JAN-2026
SONAL KAMALAKAR JOSHI KAMALAKAR GOVINDRAO JOSHI FLAT 11 UMA VIRAJ SOCIETY YOUTH HOSTEL BABA PET PUMP AURANGABAD AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD DPID-CLID-1201130000672506 110 04-JAN-2026
PRANAV RAJENDRA MUNDADA NA NA NA FLAT NO 2, ASATVINAYAK ENCLAVE, BANSILAL NGR, STATION ROAD, AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD DPID-CLID-1204470001410799 88 04-JAN-2026
DINESH KESHARCHAND RATHI KESHARCHAND RAMCHANDRA RATHI RL 151, TRIMURTI BALAK, MANDIR MIDC, WALUJ AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD DPID-CLID-1204470002019793 38.5 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA PANDURANGRAO KALE NA NA NA D-29-170 K T P S COLONY KORADI , DIST NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039412947740 3300 04-JAN-2026
ANIRBAN DATTA LATE MR ANADIKUMARDATTA FLAT 13 B POCKET ED PITAMPURA DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30112716071562 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANISH NAHATA JATAN LAL NAHATA 181- KOHAT ENCLAVE, , PITAMPURA NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30147720009903 8800 04-JAN-2026
SHASHI GARG NA NA NA E 859 SARASWATI VIHAR PITAMPURA NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30051323020893 1188 04-JAN-2026
MAYANK GUPTA N M GUPTA A-115 LOK VIHAR PITAM PURA DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30135630060479 2200 04-JAN-2026
DEEP LAL RAM MAKHAN RAM WZ 2356  RAJA PARK RANI BAGH  SHAKURBASTI , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30267930279847 2200 04-JAN-2026
AMITOSH PRASAD GUPTA RAJENDRA PRASAD 2 RAM BHAWAN ROAD 3 SRI NAGAR SHAKUR BASTI , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30047640740596 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATIN DISAWAL R C DISAWAL 107 ASHIRWAD SINGHPURI UJJAIN UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH INDIA INDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN DPID-CLID-IN30018312284967 1100 04-JAN-2026
KESHAV JOSHI NA NA NA AP BAJRAJ APPT KUSHTDHAM RD SAVEDI TAL NAGAR DIST AHMEDNAGAR AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1203320000548198 275 04-JAN-2026
AJIT BHASKAR RASAL NA NA NA P NO 19 POST & TELEPHONE COLONY SIDHESWAR SOC PIPE LINE ROAD AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR DPID-CLID-1203320002262977 220 04-JAN-2026
NAVNEET DHANRAJ DONGARWAL NA NA NA BHISTBAG, RENAVIKAR NAGAR, SAVEDI ROAD, AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR DPID-CLID-1207100000126328 1100 04-JAN-2026
FALKE KANTA BAJARANG BAJARANG JABAJI FALKE PLOT NO 12 BAHAR UNION BANK COLONY BEHIND HOTEL PANCHSHIL SAVEDI ROAD AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30045013815148 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARSHAL SHANKAR CHEMBURKAR NA NA NA PARITOSH BHINGAR DIVE MALA ASHOK NAGAR GULMOHAOR ROAD , AHMEDNAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30047643281768 550 04-JAN-2026
VISHNU RANGNATH BARASKAR NA NA NA SAHAKAR NAGAR OPPSAPKAL HOSPITAL SAVEDI AHMEDNAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30045080203199 11 04-JAN-2026
ARUN DAGADU CHITALE NA NA NA PANCHAWATI COLONY PLOT NO2 NEAR PAANCH GODOWN KEDGAON AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR DPID-CLID-1302340000020803 275 04-JAN-2026
AJAYKUMAR BALASAHEB AUTI NA NA NA MULAY WADA KASBA AT POST TALUKA PATHARDI DIST AHMEDNAGAR PATHARDI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR DPID-CLID-1302190000044559 1100 04-JAN-2026
DATTATRAY RAGHOBA BHOSALE RAGHOBA SAMBHAJI BHOSALE 111B CADA, 91,3127, KRISHANA NAGAR CADA COLONY, SATARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA DPID-CLID-IN30226911307679 495 04-JAN-2026
DINESH KUMAR PAJIYAR RAMESHWAR PRASAD PAJIYAR TYPE-III71, INCOME TAX QUARTERS, SECTOR-26, PRADHIKARAN, AKURDI, PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA DPID-CLID-1201091900014059 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHAGWAT SHARAD KRISHNAJI NA NA NA SHRIPRASAD 81 COOPER COLONY SADAR BAZAR , SATARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA DPID-CLID-IN30045080347486 1100 04-JAN-2026
KETAN SANJAY DESAI SANJAY SITARAM DESAI RAJHANS 1662 PRATAPSINH HSG SOC SHAHUNAGAR GODOLI SATARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA DPID-CLID-IN30045080391935 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAREETA SAGAR SARDA NA NA NA 100 BHAVANI PETH , , SATARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA DPID-CLID-IN30109810127805 1100 04-JAN-2026
HIMMAT MOTILAL MUTHA MUTHA MOTILAL BALMOKHALJI 41 MUTHA COLONY SADAR BAZAR CAMP SATARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA DPID-CLID-IN30109810163002 1100 04-JAN-2026
JADHAV TANAJI KISAN JADHAV KISAN MAHADEO AP KHED TAL SATARA DIST SATARA KHED INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA DPID-CLID-IN30045080529713 550 04-JAN-2026
SAYAJI SHIVAJI DESHAMUKH NA NA NA ATPOST - PARALI, TAL - SATARA, , SATARA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA DPID-CLID-1205600000012255 1100 04-JAN-2026
GAVADE VITTHAL DNYANU NA NA NA CLASS III M S E BOARD AP VENNANAGAR TAL AND DIST SATARA VENNANAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA DPID-CLID-IN30045080396533 550 04-JAN-2026
UTTAM BHANUDAS JADHAV BHANUDAS VISHNU JADHAV AT POST PADALI TAL KARAD DIST SATARA SATARA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA DPID-CLID-1204470004461496 1100 04-JAN-2026
UTTAM BHANUDAS JADHAV BHANUDAS VISHNU JADHAV 49 DIGARA PASHCHIMES PADALI HEL AT POST PADALI HEL TAL KARAD , KARAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA DPID-CLID-IN30021414891453 115.5 04-JAN-2026
ABHAYSINHA MANSINGRAO JAGADALE NA NA NA AP- MASUR , , KARAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA DPID-CLID-1201060000819009 220 04-JAN-2026
ATUL CHANDRAKANT SHAH NA NA NA 13 GURUWAR PETH , , KARAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA DPID-CLID-1202890000050079 275 04-JAN-2026
SHAILESH PRABHAKAR INAMDAR PRABHAKAR NARAYAN INAMDAR 456 SOMWAR PETH KARAD , , KARAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA DPID-CLID-1202990003060341 330 04-JAN-2026
SAGAR VASANTRAO BAKARE VASANTRAO DATTATRAY BAKARE SHREE 282B BHAIROBA GALLI SOMWAR PETH , KARAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA DPID-CLID-1203350000881282 198 04-JAN-2026
MINAL RAHUL SHAH SUBHASH CHAMPALAL SHAH 462, SHANIWAR PETH, KARAD KARAD MS INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA DPID-CLID-1203500000334167 33 04-JAN-2026
KULKARNI SONALI SHISHIR SHOTRI DEVIDAS DATTATRAY 743 SOMWAR PETH CHIRMULE WADA PANTACHA KOT KARAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA DPID-CLID-IN30051315150453 137.5 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRAKANT MARUTI DHEB NA NA NA HOUSE NO 809 AP DHEBEWADI TAL PATAN DIST SATARA SATARA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA DPID-CLID-1204470005574442 55 04-JAN-2026
BHAGAWAT SONU PATIL SONU MORU PATIL GOVERMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING , , KARAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA DPID-CLID-IN30177413089429 825 04-JAN-2026
SUHASCHANDRA VENKATRAO PATIL NA NA NA AP MANDRULKOLE TAL PATAN, DIST SATARA, , KARAD MS INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA DPID-CLID-1203500000364732 550 04-JAN-2026
ALKADEVI VISHWAS BABAR VISHWAS BABAR BALAJI BUILDING,MAYNI ROAD VITA,TAL-KHANAPUR, DIST-SANGLI, ATPO- VITA, SANGLI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI DPID-CLID-1201091900052920 1100 04-JAN-2026
TARAMATI BALKRISHNA BAGAL NA NA NA AP-YESHWANT NAGAR VITA , VITA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI DPID-CLID-1204470006087197 22 04-JAN-2026
KALPANA SHIVAJI JAGTAP SHIVAJI MARUTI JAGTAP AP- YEVALEWADI TAMBAVE, TAL- WALWA, DIST- SANGLI, SANGLI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI DPID-CLID-1202000000316536 110 04-JAN-2026
SHARAD SHIVAJI GHADGE NA NA NA A P- YEDENIPANI TAL- WALWA DIST- SANGLI SANGLI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA DPID-CLID-1202000000285251 55 04-JAN-2026
TAKALE RAJENDRA VASANTRAO TAKALE VASANTRAO BABURAO AP KHATAV , DIST SATARA KHATAV INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA DPID-CLID-IN30045080342976 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARCHANA SANTOSH SASTE SANTOSH NAMDEO SASTE SASTE SANTOSH NAMDEO , , LONAND MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA DPID-CLID-IN30021412294723 143 04-JAN-2026
SUSHILKUMAR CHANDRAKANT NALE NA NA NA AP VIDANI TAL PHALTAN DIST SATARA PHALTAN MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA DPID-CLID-1203320000674871 231 04-JAN-2026
NIWAS KRISHNAJI JAGTAP NA NA NA M S E B COLONY QTR NO CL III 1 POPHALI TAL CHIPLUN DIST RATNA , CHIPLUN MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RATNAGIRI DPID-CLID-1201320000430651 550 04-JAN-2026
SURESHMA RAMESH RELEKAR RAMESH DWARKANATH RELEKAR 4 SHIVRANJANI SWAR-VIHAR GRUH SANKUL KHEND CHIPLUN DIST-RATNAGIRI CHIPLUN INDIA MAHARASHTRA RATNAGIRI DPID-CLID-IN30045080302267 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAVED ABDULLAKHAN MAHADIK ABDULLAKHAN DAWOODKHAN MAHADIK AP TAL-KHED, DIST-RATNAGIRI, SHIVAJI NAGAR, KHED MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RATNAGIRI DPID-CLID-1204470000121933 110 04-JAN-2026
HAMBIRRAO GANAPATI PATIL GANAPATI PATIL AP,TOPDAKSHINWADI, TAL-HATKANAGALE, , KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR DPID-CLID-1203000000278490 220 04-JAN-2026



SANJAY NANASO SAWANT NA NA NA HNO24,TEMBALIWADI, TAL-KARVEER, , KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR DPID-CLID-1203000000270381 220 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY BANDU KOLI BANDU SATTU KOLI KRISHNA, PLOT NO14 466 B8 ,INDRAJEET COLONY JADHAVWADI, KOLHAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30023912122923 1100 04-JAN-2026
NACHIKET HARIHAR KUMBHOJKAR NA NA NA 9 ASHOK APTS TAKALA MALI COLONY KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR DPID-CLID-1601010000168911 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMCHANDRA GANPATRAO DESAI NA NA NA 2606 B KHASBAG INGAWALE CHAWL OPP SHIVAJI STADIUM MAIN GATE KOLHAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413984689 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIKRAMJEET KISHOR PATIL KISHOR PATIL 22 R K NAGAR SOCIETY NO 4 , KOLHAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30047641490294 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY GOVIND PAWAR NA NA NA AZT POST RUKADI TAL HATKANGALE , KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR DPID-CLID-1204470005526358 121 04-JAN-2026
DEVDAS LAXMAN POTE LAXMAN YELLAPA POTE H N 2005 1 C O T M DESAI SHREE SAMARTH SAI COLONY GARGOTI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR DPID-CLID-1203350000231581 550 04-JAN-2026
SAMEER MANMOHAN JAMENIS MANMOHAN NILKANTH JAMENIS AT  AND  POST  MALKAPUR TAL  SHAUWADI DIST  KOLHAPUR KOLAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30074910410451 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHADEV BALASO KADAM NA NA NA AP- TUNG TAL- MIRAJ DIST- SANGLI SANGLI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI DPID-CLID-1201060000845734 198 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRAKANT M PATIL MANSINGRAO RAMCHANDRA PATIL AT DAWALI, TAL- WALWA SANGLI SANGLI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI DPID-CLID-1204470000535306 11 04-JAN-2026
SANGMESHWAR SHENDAGE NA NA NA KRUPA SINDHU BANGLA RAJWADA , BUDHGAON MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA ICHALKARANJI DPID-CLID-IN30051318545845 137.5 04-JAN-2026
GOVIND KRISHNA SHINDE KRISHNA KASHINATH SHINDE KASAR GALLI TASGAON , DIST-SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA ICHALKARANJI DPID-CLID-IN30220110716097 385 04-JAN-2026
ANAND RAYCHAND BHURAT RAYCHAND GANESHMAL BHURAT 106 GURUWAR PETH MADHAVNAGAR SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI DPID-CLID-IN30177414161025 330 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY PANDIT KULKARNI NA NA NA PALUSKAR HALL AASHIRVAD BANGLOW KILLEBHAG MIRAJ MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI DPID-CLID-1203320000659249 550 04-JAN-2026
SHARIN ASHOK AGARWAL NA NA NA 2268 GURUWAR PETH , MIRAJ MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI DPID-CLID-1203320000885543 275 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK ACHUTRAO BHAVE NA NA NA MARATHE MILL ROAD UMA NIWAS , MIRAJ MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI DPID-CLID-1203320002241703 253 04-JAN-2026
AVINASH VASANTRAO PISE VASANTRAO GUNDOPANT PISE SANGLI VES PISE BUNGLOW MIRAJ DIST - SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI DPID-CLID-IN30112716290169 110 04-JAN-2026
NALINEE PAWAR NA NA NA NR KRUPAMAI PLOT NO 7 ABHIMAN MIRAJ SANGLI ROAD PO WANLESSWADI MIRAJ MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI DPID-CLID-IN30051318067392 55 04-JAN-2026
SUYASH BAFNA SATISH BAFNA ANMOL BUNGLOW PLOT NO 18 VIJAYSHREE RESIDENCY GUEST HOUSE AREA MIRAJ ROAD SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI DPID-CLID-IN30133020754710 275 04-JAN-2026
DADAPEER BABALAL JAMADAR BABALAL BABAJI JAMADAR 833 KHANBHAG, NR SHIRALKAR HOSPITAL SANGLI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI DPID-CLID-1202470300002027 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAMEERABANU ARIFALI DEVJANI NA NA NA PLOT NO 24 KHOJA COLONY NEAR NEW RLY STATION SANGLI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI DPID-CLID-1203320000696416 1050.5 04-JAN-2026
AVINASH C HOUDHARY CHANDRAKANT ANNA CHOUDHARY SHARADA HOUSING SOCIETY, PLOT NO 10, KUPWAD ROAD, KUPWAD SANGLI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI DPID-CLID-1204470000527582 33 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK PADMAKAR MAHAJAN PADMAKAR VINAYAK MAHAJAN B2 AWANI APARTMENTS DATTA NAGAR VISHRAMBAG SANGLI  SANGLI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI DPID-CLID-1204720010686976 605 04-JAN-2026
ROHIT BALKRISHNA NENE NA NA NA MERA HOUSING  SOCIETY BNO A47 MADHAVNAGAR  ROAD SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI DPID-CLID-IN30023912876132 330 04-JAN-2026
AJINKYA ANAND JOSHI NA NA NA 1041  10 PETH BHAG SANGLI SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI DPID-CLID-IN30133020558082 550 04-JAN-2026
ANIL JINPAL KAVATHEKAR JINPAL N KAVATHEKAR 641 ULHASNAGAR KUPAWAD TAL MIRAJ DIST SANGLI , KUPWAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI DPID-CLID-1204470003889896 187 04-JAN-2026
HASMUKHLAL CHANDULAL SHAH NA NA NA B 2 ADINATH DUPLEX P 2 BH SHREEPALLI SOC MANJALPUR BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30047641970820 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRITESH ARVIND DEORE NA NA NA B5 KUNJ VIHAR SOC NR LAXMINARAYAN TEMPLE VISHVAMITRI ROAD MANJALPUR VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30047642637785 1100 04-JAN-2026
AIYESHABIBI M SHAIKH MOHMEDHANIF G SHAIKH 1617 SAMSHER PARK AT TANDALJA ROAD POST ATLADRA VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30154916947299 2200 04-JAN-2026
DIPAKKUMAR VIKRAMBHAI PATEL VIKRAMBHAI MANCHHABHAI AT AND POST  ANAVAL  5 KAKDA TAL  MAHUVA , SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30267933134863 2200 04-JAN-2026
GORDHANBHAI CHHATRASINH RATHVA NA NA NA B 67 RIDDHY SIDDHY SOC DABHOI ROAD, NEAR M M VORA SOW ROOM SOMA TALAV VADODARA, GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30047642359939 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAH SANGITA RAJENDRAKUMAR NA NA NA CO RAJESHKUMER M SHAH, 14,SHREEI PARK SOC, HARNI VARSIA RING ROAD, VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000234936 7700 04-JAN-2026
PATEL KOKILABEN K NANALAL HARJEEVAN PATEL 11889 KADIPANI TAL KAWANT , DIST VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30075711681780 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRITESHKUMAR GOVINDBHAI PATEL GOVINDBHAI M PATEL 1-29, RAMJIMANDIR, JALAKANTHPTEL ANANDIGAUM, ANANDI TA SHINOR DIST BARODA, GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30036010489192 88 04-JAN-2026
KAVITA SHEKHAR SINGHVI NA NA NA 623 ROYAL TRADING TOWER , SALABATPURA SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30133021325188 1100 04-JAN-2026
KIRANDEVI RAMMOHAN AGARWAL NA NA NA NO 2 JALDARSHAN SOCIETY NR UMARIGAR SCHOOL , SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30021421509738 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIJJI SECURITIES ANDFINANCEPVTLTD NA NA NA Z 3178  2 ND FLOOR SURAT TEXT MKT RING ROAD SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30267931153565 1100 04-JAN-2026
SEEMA R MOHINDA RAJIVKUMAR MOHINDRA 31 GROUND FLOOR SHREE RAM TEX MKT RING ROAD SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30290240046409 275 04-JAN-2026
MEENA MOHINDRA VIKRAMPAL MOHINDRA 3040 NEW TEXTILE MARKET RING ROAD SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30290240054025 275 04-JAN-2026
SNEH KANTA MOHINDRA YASHPAL MOHINDRA 3041 NEW TEXTILE MARKET RING ROAD SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30290240054033 275 04-JAN-2026
SANJEEVKUMAR MOHINDRA SUDESHPAL MOHINDRA 3043 3RD FLOOR NEW TEXTILE MARKET RING ROAD SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30290240074216 275 04-JAN-2026
LALIT KUMAR LUNIA NA NA NA SO CHETAN RAJ LUNIA C-7 VEER DURGA DAS NAGAR , PALI RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI DPID-CLID-1201210100216002 550 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK BHANDARI NA NA NA PURANI DHAN MANDI , , BHILWARA INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA DPID-CLID-IN30105510609797 3300 04-JAN-2026
PREM CHAND KOTHARI NA NA NA 21 VARDHMAN COLONY BHILWARA , BHILWARA RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA DPID-CLID-1202470000486472 330 04-JAN-2026
PADMINI DHAKAR PREM NARAYAN SINGH 86 A SUBHASH NAGAR , BHILWARA INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA DPID-CLID-IN30021412750581 550 04-JAN-2026
VAISHALIBEN PARIMALBHAI PATEL NA NA NA 201, DIPANJALI SOCIETY, PALANPUR PATIA , SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1201070500031030 550 04-JAN-2026
SHIV KUMARI SAO NA NA NA D31 DM COLONY CIVIL LINES BANDA BANDA UTTARPRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BANDA DPID-CLID-IN30045011925829 8800 04-JAN-2026
PRANAV CHANDRA NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION 5 TH FLOOR INDIRA BHAWAN CIVILS LINES ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720952883 13200 04-JAN-2026
N W KHA LATE SRI AWKHAN 23717A01 HOSTINGS ROAD ASHOK NAGAR ASHOK TAHILANI NURSING HOME ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155721014405 1100 04-JAN-2026
DALVINDER SINGH SARWAN SINGH CO TRANSIT CAMP IOC LTD M DU SUBEDARGANJ ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30267930905823 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHIVA PRATAP SINGH RAM BIHARI SINGH FLAT NO D-301 ANSAL S PRIYADARSHANI APARTMENT 28, SAROJINI NAIDU MARG ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30267931333735 8800 04-JAN-2026
MOHD IQBAL KHAN ABDUL AZIZ KHAN KOTAK MAHINDRA  BANK 2  SARDAR  PATEL  MARG CIVIL LINES  ALLAHABAD UTTAR  PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30007910124762 550 04-JAN-2026
AMIT KUMAR BISHAMBER DAYAL MS DEEN DAYAL BISHAMBER DAYAL ANAJ MANDI HAILY MANDI GURGOAN INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30011810688516 2200 04-JAN-2026
SONAL JAIN NA NA NA HNO918, WARD NO17, , NARNAUL HARYANA INDIA HARYANA MAHENDRAGARH DPID-CLID-1202920000126252 2750 04-JAN-2026
PUNAM BISHNOI RAM SINGH BISHNOI A 12 OFFICERS COLONY MAHAVIR CHOCK , NARNAUL INDIA HARYANA MAHENDRAGARH DPID-CLID-IN30115123299276 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAM SWAROOP SHOJI RAM HOUSE NO103 GALI NO6 VIKAS NAGAR NEAR DOUBLE JATAK,REWARI INDIA HARYANA REWARI DPID-CLID-IN30094010171986 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJ KUMAR RUSTAGI JAI PRAKASH RUSTAGI BARA HAZARI CHOWK MOHALLA, HOUSE NO-7310, BALLUWARA , REWARI HARYANA INDIA HARYANA REWARI DPID-CLID-1205780000019205 550 04-JAN-2026
JAI PAL SINGH SH BIHARI LAL VILL DHABOO DAKALA , DISTT- JHAGGAR HARYANA INDIA HARYANA ROHTAK DPID-CLID-IN30086110090067 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIPIN CHANDRA PANT MR VISHAN DUTTPANT HNO- 1 THORNHILL ROAD , ALLAHABAD UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-1201090009901174 550 04-JAN-2026
ROOTESHKUMAR V TRIEDI VYANKATLAL TRIVEDI 18 CHANDRAMANI SOCIETY OPP GHANSHYAM NAGAR GHODASAR CANAL ROAD GHODASAR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30115112138294 1100 04-JAN-2026
ZALA DINESHSINH GAJUBHA GAJUBHA LALUBHA ZALA DEDADARA DEDADRA SURENDRA NAGAR , SURENDRA NAGAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR DPID-CLID-1201090005544451 22000 04-JAN-2026
VIRAL N LATHIA NA NA NA PLOT NO 335 VIJAYRAJ NAGAR , BHAVNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30199110119127 550 04-JAN-2026
DEVENDRA D KULKARNI DATTARAJ RAMCHANDRA KULKARNI 3-C MANJUSHA HOUSING SOCIETY HOTGI ROAD,NEAR VIKAS NAGAR ZILLA NAYALAYA SOLAPUR,SOLAPUR SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR DPID-CLID-1206420003089581 66 04-JAN-2026
MANGALA MANIKRAO PATIL MANIKRAO PATIL BLOCK NO 11 SHIVYOGI NAGAR BEHIND BANTHNAL MATH TWIN SOLAPUR 1 SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30290248714996 1100 04-JAN-2026
YALMELI REVANSIDDHAPPA CHANBASAPPA YALMELI CHANBASAPPA 47 OLD SANTOSH NAGAR BIJAPUR ROAD , SOLAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30045080413193 1100 04-JAN-2026
KORE LAXMI BABURAO KORE BABURAO SHIVLINGAPPA BLOCK NO 142 2086 SECTOR VISHAL NAGAR JULE SOLAPUR SOLAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30045080464260 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURYAKANT KHANDERAO PAWAR KHANDERAO PAWAR AP NAGAR PARISHAD , , BARAMATI INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30048411356008 2200 04-JAN-2026
HANUMANT SOPANRAO BORADE NA NA NA NEAR BARAMATI DUDH SANGH , KASBA BARAMATI INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30048411356016 1100 04-JAN-2026
B RENGARAJAN R BASHYAM C1 BHAMINI TERRACE BLEEMANNA GARDEN AKHIVCMA PURAM CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30267930624299 1100 04-JAN-2026
MARY RAJAN T ABRAHAM RAJAN PEACE COTTAGE OOLLANNOOR KULANADA PATHANAMTHITTA KERALA INDIA KERALA PATHANAMTHITTA DPID-CLID-IN30023910798730 3300 04-JAN-2026
THANKAMMA SIMON P O SIMN PUNNACKAL H KURUNGAZHA POST KOIPURAM PULLAD THIRUVALLA INDIA KERALA PATHANAMTHITTA DPID-CLID-IN30039413747387 5500 04-JAN-2026
P O SIMN P O MMEN PUNNACKAL H KURUNGAZHA PO KOIPURAM PULLAD THIRUVALLA INDIA KERALA PATHANAMTHITTA DPID-CLID-IN30039413747395 2200 04-JAN-2026
N RETA NA NA NA KAILAS PILAPUZHA HARIPAD , DIST ALAPPUZHA KERALA INDIA KERALA ALAPPUZHA DPID-CLID-IN30039413168365 5500 04-JAN-2026
ANUPAMA PREJUSH NA NA NA YOGI BHAVAN KAVANADU KOLLAM KERALA INDIA KERALA KOLLAM DPID-CLID-IN30023910670253 4400 04-JAN-2026
M BABU NA NA NA NEDIYAVILA KALAKODU PO VETTUVILA JUNCTION KOLLAM, KERALA, INDIA INDIA KERALA KOLLAM DPID-CLID-IN30226912137139 1650 04-JAN-2026
N JAYADHARA NA NA NA AKSHAYA KALLUMOODU MAYYANADU P O KOLLAM, KERALA INDIA KERALA KOLLAM DPID-CLID-IN30189510102014 11000 04-JAN-2026
RAJASEKHARAN NAIR T THRIVIKRAMAN NAIR TC  12199 1 GREEN LANE, PLAMOOD PATTOM PO TRIVANDRUM, KERALA INDIA KERALA TRIVANDRUM DPID-CLID-IN30163710195803 2200 04-JAN-2026
G JAYARAM K GOVINDAN F F II303 VRINDAVAN COLONY PATTOM TRIVANDRUM INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413767719 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJAN S SIVASHANKARA PILLAI 754, VRINDAVANAM 8 KANIYAPURAM SOUTH KADINAMKULAM, TRIVANDRUM KERALA INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30163710377378 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRADIP KUMAR SEN PASUPATI SEN 16, SANKAR HALDER LANE , , CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30026310014513 2750 04-JAN-2026
ASOK KUMAR SAMANTA NA NA NA 2041A  BRINDABAN BASAK STREET , , CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30125010660897 2200 04-JAN-2026
HIRA LAL KOTHARI NA NA NA 8AB SARKAR LANE 3RD FLOOR , , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30125010621759 2200 04-JAN-2026
SAILENDRA PATTANAYAK NA NA NA STOCK HOLDING CORP OF INDIA LTD 1251 PARK STREET A G TOWERS 6TH FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30125028020894 2200 04-JAN-2026
SURESH NAIDU NA NA NA 12 D EKTA HEITHTS 56 RAJA S C MULLICK ROAD KOLKATA , INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30045013086154 4400 04-JAN-2026
NITISH KUMAR DAS LATE MADAN MOHANDAS 64 NEHRU COLONY REGENT PARK TOLLYGUNGE KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30039413761069 2200 04-JAN-2026
ASHIS GANGULY KAMAL GANGULY 18864A LAKE GARDENS CALCUTTA , , INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30125028275599 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANUP KUMAR GUHA NA NA NA 11A VIDYASAGAR COLONY , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30039413620656 2200 04-JAN-2026
DEBIKA DAS NA NA NA 14J1A   CENTRE SINTHEE ROAD PO  SINTHEE CALCUTTA , INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30125015267256 2750 04-JAN-2026
SUBHADIP SENGUPTA NA NA NA INDRAPRASTHA COMPLEX FLAT NO AIII105, VIP ROAD KAIKHALI KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30039413620478 2200 04-JAN-2026
JIBAN CHANDRA DAS LATE K DAS 759 VIDYA SAGAR SARANI C44 , SILPARA, KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30125028613242 2200 04-JAN-2026
PHATIK CHANDRA PATRA LATE SAHADEV PATRA 3RD FLOOR SEW 34 A 87 SANTOSHPUR EAST ROAD KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30039411268346 14300 04-JAN-2026
POORNIMA MAJUMDER ANUPAM MAJUMDER 156 GARFA MAIN ROAD RAMLAL BAZAR PO HALTU KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30039416441308 3850 04-JAN-2026
ABHIK CHATTERJEE NA NA NA CO CHATTERJEE D P P 80, SOUTH END GARDEN P O GARIA, KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30017510337382 2200 04-JAN-2026
DEBASIS DEB NA NA NA BOALIA BOROBATHTALA GARAGACHA,GARIA KADAM RESIDENCY 3,RD FLOOR WEST BENGAL KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-1201370000313516 8800 04-JAN-2026
KAMALA SAHA NA NA NA 243 LAKE TOWN BLOCK B 1ST FLOOR KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30047643303153 2200 04-JAN-2026
RUMA DAS NA NA NA SEN PUKUR ROAD UTTAM RAYPUR BUDGE BUDGE KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30039413621286 2200 04-JAN-2026
GAYATRI SINGH NA NA NA S-4 MG ROAD GOVT QTRS BUDGE BUDGE KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30039413675258 2200 04-JAN-2026
RABINDRA NATH DE NA NA NA RAMCHARAN SETT ROAD RAMRAJATALA POSANTRAGACHI HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30125010071003 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAYANTA RAKSHIT JAYANT RAKSHIT 632 JATINDRANATH GHOSH LANE 2ND FLOOR FLAT -C HOWRAH WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30039413675686 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRADIP KUMAR ROY NA NA NA NABANAGAR PODULLIYA VIA ANDUL MOURI SANKRAIL HOWRAH , INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH FOLIOPLL950422 2200 04-JAN-2026
MD KAMALUDDIN MANJHEE NA NA NA AT  GANGULIPARA PO PANAGARH DIST BURDWAN WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30039413679817 4400 04-JAN-2026
JAYANTA CHAKRABORTY NA NA NA H NO   212 BIDHAN PARK SECTOR 2 FULJHOHAR DURGAPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30039413654885 2200 04-JAN-2026
UTTAM KUMAR BHATTACHARJEE NA NA NA H NO 68  STREET NO 6 ARATI BHAVAN SSARAT PALLY DURGAPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30039413654893 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUBHAS CHANDRA MANDAL LATE ABHIMANYU MANDAL A-203 INDIAN OIL HOUSING COMPLEX POST FULJHORE DURGAPUR DIST BURDWAN INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30039413758806 4400 04-JAN-2026
GOURI DAS LATE SAMAR DAS B-28 IOC COLONY RAJBANDH DURGAPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30039413679859 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH GOPALKA UMA SHANKAR GOPALKA 2323,G T ROADWEST ASANSOL BURDWAN WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30069310106464 2200 04-JAN-2026
CHANDAN CHATTERJEE NA NA NA VILL ANDAL GRAM PO ANDAL GRAM DIST BURDWAN WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30039413679964 2200 04-JAN-2026
PAPIA DAS SUNIT KUMAR DAS SANTA BURNPUR DIST-BURDWAN ASANSOL WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-1203840000089482 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHAMARAO KRISHNATH BHOSALE NA NA NA B 26 ANUSHUYA COOP HSG SOCIETY LTD DEVI CHOWK SHASHTRINAGAR DOMBIVLI W DIST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA DOMBIVALI DPID-CLID-IN30247040104820 4400 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK DINKAR RAO DINKAR RAO ANANT NIWAS RAO BLDG DR AMBEDKAR ROAD NR RATION OFFICE VISHNUNAGAR DOMBIVLI WEST INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30047641807197 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHOBHA ASHOK RAO ASHOK DINKAR RAO ANANT NIWAS RAO BLDG DR AMBEDKAR ROAD NR RATION OFFICE VISHNUNAGAR DOMBIVLI WEST INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30047641811592 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAFURA ALTAF BUTT MOHD ALTAF HOUSE NO 14 SECTOR 3 GULBERG COLONY HYDERPORA SRINAGAR INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR BADGAM DPID-CLID-IN30115120194706 1705 04-JAN-2026
MOHD ABASS DAR ABDUL AZIZ DAR KUJAR KULGAM  KULGAM JAMMU AND KASHMIR INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR ANANTNAG DPID-CLID-1203350001540776 550 04-JAN-2026
ROUF MOHAMMAD KHAN DR G MKHAN CO SHIVA AUTOMOBILES STORE BPCL DEALER NEAR HAPUR MOD GT ROAD, GHAZIABAD U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30254010013382 4400 04-JAN-2026
SAROJ GUPTA NATHU RAM GUPTA 45 ANAND VIHAR COLONY III F NEHRU NAGAR GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30211310019348 1100 04-JAN-2026
KUL BHUSHAN GUPTA NA NA NA III B85A NEHRU NAGAR , GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30015910491754 8800 04-JAN-2026
B MOHAN RAO B KUPPANNA HAT OFFICER CORPORATION BANK RAMPRASTHA GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30020610685345 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATISH KUMAR LATE SH BALRAMSINGH MOH - KAZIYAN ZILA PANCHAYAT GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30020610735765 3300 04-JAN-2026
JEEVAN SHARMA RAJ KUMAR SHARMA FLAT NO 108 BLOCK III ASHA PUSHP VIHAR SOCIETY SECTOR 14 KAUSHAMBI GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30011810889464 1100 04-JAN-2026
VASWANI ANIL NA NA NA LODHA I THINK TECHNO CAMPUS 10TH FLOOR BETA BUILDING OFF JVLR OPP KANJURMARG STATION KANJURMARG EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051311946624 176 04-JAN-2026
SANTOSH SITARAM ALWE SITARAM KRISHNA ALWE A15 GANESH KRIPA BHANDARI CO OP HSG SOC LTD KANJUR GAON ROAD KANJUR MARG EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30133017494613 4400 04-JAN-2026
BINA BANNERJEE M T BANNERJEE FLAT NO 703 A WING 7TH FLOOR PARIWAR CO OP HSG SOC NEHRU NAGAR KANJUR MARG MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30133018922685 319 04-JAN-2026
RICHIN SANGWAN JAGPAL SINGH 7135 SRADHAPURI KANKARKHERA MEERUT CANTT MEEURT INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-IN30177411522339 11 04-JAN-2026
ROHIT GARG NA NA NA 614256 RAGHARPURA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039412804672 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ KUMAR PURAN CHAND I-16591 BAPA NAGAR ARYA SAMAJ ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413568609 1100 04-JAN-2026
SIDDHARTHA BHARGAVA NA NA NA 8A17 W E A KAROL BAGH KAROL BAGH ,  DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30048420855443 275 04-JAN-2026
SHALOO BHATIA BHARAT BHUSHAN BHATIA 10 HATHI KHANA BAHADUR GARH ROAD DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30299410028272 550 04-JAN-2026
SUNDER KUMAR SHARMA JYOTI PRASAD 191, GALI BATASHAN , CHAWRI BAZAR DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30046810036923 137.5 04-JAN-2026
RAJEEV KUMAR NA NA NA 456 GALI SHEESH MAHAL BAZAR SITA RAM NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30143610609417 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR AGARWAL SATYA PRAKASH GUPTA D 2 PWD NO QUATERS PRABHAT NAGAR JAIL CHUNGI MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-1304140000383005 22 04-JAN-2026
VED PRAKASH GUPTA NA NA NA 11480 DELHI ROAD MADHAV PURAM PREM VIHAR MEERUT INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-IN30290243057293 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUKHBIR SINGH DHUPIA NA NA NA HDFC BANK LIMITED CUSTODY SERVICES LODHA I THINK TECHNO CAMPUS, OFFICE FLOOR 8, KANJURMARG EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30154930246423 20982.5 04-JAN-2026
ANAND KAMATH N SO KN KAMATH 9, RATHNA NAGAR TEYNAMPET , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30611490821056 2200 04-JAN-2026



M BERNARD NA NA NA NEW NO - 9 OLD NO 2A, VOC STREET KALADI PET CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30048410379746 2200 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNAN UNNI LATE PRAMAN NAMBUDIRI 5216, RAJA APARTMENTS, KAVARAI STREET, KALADIPET, CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-1301740000018284 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAGARAJ M R MUNIYAPPA MR NO14S-4  SOWBHAGYA  APTS 4TH  MAIN ROAD,  KB  NAGAR ADYAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30059710055695 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDER SINGH MAC NA NA NA 88 GOPAL BAGH , , INDORE MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-1202620000045511 550 04-JAN-2026
NANDKISHOR JAGLAL GAJBHIYE NA NA NA A 903 RNA HIGHT OPP FANTASY LANE JOGESHWARI VIKROLI LINK ROAD JOGESHWARI EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN DPID-CLID-IN30115120740378 11 04-JAN-2026
RAVINDRA KASHINATH MALE KAHINATH J MALE MALE HOUSE SHIV GALLI VERSOVA MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30048411577323 2200 04-JAN-2026
NARENDER AMARITSINGH BINDRA AMRIT SINGH JAGDISHBINDRA SHOP NO 3, MAHTMA NAGAR, MOHA CHAMBER, TRIMBAK RD, NASHIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASIK DPID-CLID-1204470000383948 88 04-JAN-2026
ASSARICHIRAYIL VARGHESE CHACKO NA NA NA ROOM NO 2161 DUBAI COLONY GAUTHAM NAGAR VANDRAPPADE AMBERNATH W INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30112715729804 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHANTANU J BIBIKAR NA NA NA 9 PRAROOP CHS SUBHASH RD VISHNU NAGAR DOMBIVLI W , DOMBIVALI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30021412580134 16.5 04-JAN-2026
MANISH SHANKAR NARVEKAR SHANKAR SHRIPAD NARVEKAR 33 NEW AKANKSHA APT OPP KAILAS H NAGAR SHASHTRI NAGAR DOMBIVLI W THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30051315983069 137.5 04-JAN-2026
M PATOLE MARUTI PATOLE B 206 SAI CHAYA APPARTMENT KARVE ROAD DOMBIVLI EAST DIST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30247040108384 1100 04-JAN-2026
MACHARAJA PERIAMPILLAIAMBALAM S PERIAMPILLAIAMBALAM B 101 GANGAKUNJ DEENDAYAL CROSS ROAD NEAR VAIBHAV MANGAL KARYALOY DOMBIVLI WEST INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30047642036887 550 04-JAN-2026
MEENA MANOHAR CHAUDHARI MANOHAR DAYARAM CHAUDHARI B209 NARHAR BHUVAN 4TH FLOOR TILAK CHOWK KALYAN MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30051311028585 220 04-JAN-2026
SUHAS SHRIDHAR PATTEKAR NA NA NA FLAT NO 102 103 SAROJANI COOP HSG SOC OPP ROSHAN PETROL PUMP  KALYAN WEST KALYAN MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA KALYAN DPID-CLID-1201320000019602 220 04-JAN-2026
VINAYAK MUKUND VAZE NA NA NA 2-DEEPSHARE DATTA  ALI, TILAK CHOWK, KALYAN W, KALYAN MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1201320000032123 82.5 04-JAN-2026
SWAPNIL HIRALAL SONAR NA NA NA BLOCK NO 384 SUBHASH TEKADI KANSAI ROAD ULHASNAGAR , ULHASNAGAR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1201320000718907 550 04-JAN-2026
FARHAN MUSHTAQUE KHATIMITI NA NA NA 107 SAUDAGER MOHALLA GROUND FLOOR BHIWANDI THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA KALYAN DPID-CLID-IN30018312273570 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOPALSINGH RAMESHWARLAL CHOUDHARI NA NA NA NEHARU NAGAR AT POST TAL WADA DIST THANE WADA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1204470001139490 5.5 04-JAN-2026
PATKAR MILAN MADHUKAR PATKAR MADHUKAR SAKHARAM MAIN ROAD AT AND POST WADA TAL WADA DIST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30133017508961 1100 04-JAN-2026
NITIN BHAGAVANTA SHELKE BHAGAVANTA RAMAJI SHELKE FARMING SOC KAILASH NAGAR ROAD NR SAWANT PARK NAGAR PALIKA AMBERNATH EAST THANA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1204550000016365 330 04-JAN-2026
BHAVESH MADHUSUDHAN MASRANI MADHUSUDHAN MASRANI 02B SHITAL PRIDE- B, GOVIND NAGAR, NASIK NASIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASIK DPID-CLID-1201090700074574 220 04-JAN-2026
PUSHKAR RAVINDRA PRADHAN RAVINDRA RAGHUNATH PRADHAN 12, VISHNUPRASAD APT 3 FLOOR, OPP PATANKAR HOSP GOLE COLONY,  NASIK NASIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1201090700087898 55 04-JAN-2026
SUHAS BHIKULAL MERCHANT NA NA NA 1ST FLOOR, SATHEY BAUG M G  ROAD, , NASIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1201750200036071 275 04-JAN-2026
KIRAN BANDOPANT DHARANKAR NA NA NA FLAT NO8,MANGAL SHAKTI APART NRSOHOLA MANGAL KARYALAYA INDIRA NAGAR NASIK MAHARSAHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1202000000033876 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARENDRA UTTMRAO PATIL NA NA NA SNEHA PLOT NO 40, VIVEKANAND NGR, PIPILINE ROAD, ANANDWALI GANGAPUR ROAD, NASHIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1201750000414525 110 04-JAN-2026
ARUNGIR PAULADGIR BAWA NA NA NA SHARUPARK SHANTUSHA NAGAR RM N 6 ADGAON , NASHIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1202700000148864 55 04-JAN-2026
NANDINI DIGAMBAR ADAKE KONDAJI MURLIDHAR BORADE PRADIN, MAHALAXMI NAGAR, HIRAWADI, PANCHAVATI, , NASHIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1203000000171521 550 04-JAN-2026
KAKADE PRADEEP NATHUJI NA NA NA LAMKHEDE MALA PULASTHI CO-OP HOUSING SOCIETY P NO 6 DINDORI ROAD PANCHAVATI  NASIK INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-IN30039413657377 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA NARESH PAWAR NA NA NA FLAT NO17, TULSI VRINDAWAN, TARWALA NAGAR, DINDORI ROAD, NASIK NASIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1201320001510690 1067 04-JAN-2026
SANDIP KANAKMAL JAIN NA NA NA OMKAR, ASHTAVINAYAK COLONY, BOYS  TOWN ROAD, NASIK MS INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1201750200035838 825 04-JAN-2026
SURESH SATRAMDAS SUNDRANI SATRAMDAS MINHOMAL SUNDRANI FLAT NO 3, SAFFALYA APP TAGOR NAGAR, NASIKPUNE ROAD, AMBEDKAR NAGAR, NASIK NASIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1201090700062955 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDHIR BABURAO BADGUJAR NA NA NA 3,  YASHWANT COOPHSG SOCY, OPP ICHHAMANI GANPATI MANDIR, UPNAGAR NASIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1201320001512094 1100 04-JAN-2026
SOMSHEKHAR GIREAPPA KATTI NA NA NA K1 UPNAGAR, , NASIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1201320001513961 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARENDRA RAMCHANDRA CHASKAR NA NA NA RAM-VATS, A - 105, D G P NAGAR NO 1, OPP GANDHINAGAR NASIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1201750200019649 1100 04-JAN-2026
DINESH PRABHAKAR NAIKWADI PRABHAKAR BHAGUJI NAIKWADI  ICHYAMANI SHREE DATTA HSG SOCIETY, AUDITORS COLONY SHIVAJI NAGAR, NASIK PUNE ROAD NASIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1202000000033215 1100 04-JAN-2026
VINAY AJAY CHHATRISHA AJAY CHHATRISHA PAVAN-TANAY SNO799114 GOVIND NAGAR MUMBAI NAKA NASIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1201060000135263 1100 04-JAN-2026
KETAN AJAY CHHATRISHA AJAY CHHATRISHA PAVAN-TANAY SNO799114 GOVIND NAGAR MUMBAI NAKA NASIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1201060000135303 1100 04-JAN-2026
BALAVANT RAMDAS BORASE RAMDAS SHRIPAT BORASE ROOM NO 2, SHARADHAYA HOUSING SOCIETY, SAVARKAR NAGAR,  SATPUR, NASHIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1203000000149314 121 04-JAN-2026
PRAMOD ANANT GAILAD NA NA NA ANANDVALLI NEAR GANGAPUR ROAD POLICE STATION , NASHIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1203320007948789 77 04-JAN-2026
NEELA BANKIM CHOKSI NA NA NA 258-A MAHATMA NAGAR OFF TRIMBAK ROAD NASIK INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-IN30039413753512 165 04-JAN-2026
VIDAYA NILESH KULTHE NA NA NA DHANWAN TAVRI, PLOT NO 64, J 4, V SECTOR, SAWATA NAGAR CIDCO, NASHIK INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-IN30226911190297 33 04-JAN-2026
BHARTI KADU GANGURDE NA NA NA KARMYOGI HOUSING SOCIETY FLAT NO 1 GOVIND NAGAR , NASIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1201320001202300 522.5 04-JAN-2026
ANIL RAMVILAS YADAV NA NA NA 10 ,ASHISH ROWHOUSE NR DHANVANTARI MEDICAL COLLEGE KAMATH WADA NASHIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1201330000094101 528 04-JAN-2026
KANCHAN SHRAVAGI CHANDRASHEKHAR SHRAVAGI YASHASHRI 878347 NEAR NILMANI HOUSING COLONY RAJIV NAGAR NASHIK INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-IN30133018715601 110 04-JAN-2026
BHAGWAN POPATRAO TUPE NA NA NA 34 NILANJAN COMPLEX NAWALE NAGAR PATHARDI PHATA NASHIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1203320001469740 517 04-JAN-2026
YOGESH LAXMAN KULKARNI NA NA NA PLOT NO:129 , SERVEY NO:315D KALPATARU HILLS SOCIETY NR PRASHANT NGR PATHARDI FATA NASHIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1601010000121634 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUVARNA JOSHI SANDEEP JOSHI ASHIRWAD NR SHANKAR NAGAR A 2 GROUND FLOUR TAKLI ROAD NASIK INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-IN30154918022282 687.5 04-JAN-2026
MUKUND KRISHNA PATANKAR NA NA NA 2ND FLOOR ABHAYANKAR NIWAS MAIN ROAD , NASHIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1203320000689829 550 04-JAN-2026
VAISHALI VIJAY AVHAD NA NA NA MUKTAYAN, RAMESHWAR NAGAR, ANANDWALLI, GANGAPUR ROAD, NASIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASIK DPID-CLID-1201750200019600 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANJALI DILIP SAHASRABUDHE NA NA NA 4,DATTAKUNJ APT, ANAND NG,BH AKASHWANI TOWER GANGAPUR ROAD NASIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1201750200030673 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARSHAD CHINTAMAN KOTHAWADE CHINTAMAN KOTHAWADE GANGAI OPP AKASHWANI TOWER, GANGAPUR ROAD NASHIK NASHIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1202300000057557 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL RAMDAS VISPUTE RAMDAS WAMAN VISPUTE 7 OM PRASAD,INGALE NAGAR, JAIL ROAD, NASIK ROAD, , NASIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1201090700092644 550 04-JAN-2026
KAILAS PANNALAL JOHARE NA NA NA 5, MARUTI APPT, MAHARAJNAGAR, TAGORNAGAR,NASIK-PUNE ROAD, NASIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1201320001512075 1067 04-JAN-2026
BHAVNA DILIP THAKKAR NA NA NA A-7, TIRUPATI HSG SOCY, NEAR MSEB, NASIK POONA ROAD NASIK ROAD NASIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1201320001512149 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHALAXMI LALJIBHAI THAKKAR NA NA NA A-7, TIRUPATI HSG SOCY, NEAR MSEB, NASIK POONA ROAD, NASIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1201320001512153 1100 04-JAN-2026
SWATI ASHOK AMBADE NA NA NA A6,DONDANI PLAZA APT, NR BMS SUPER MARKET, KALANAGAR JAIL RD,NASIK ROAD, NASIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1202000000027275 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAILAS WAMAN JAGTAP WAMAN JAGTAP JAGTAP WADA SIDDHESHWAR ROAD DEOLALIGAON NADIK ROAD MASIK INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-IN30047642032726 1100 04-JAN-2026
NANDKISHOR BHAGWANDAS LOYA BHAGWANDAS BANSILAL LOYA VIJAY NAGAR, TAL SINNAR, DIST NASIK , NASIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASIK DPID-CLID-1201090700071759 1100 04-JAN-2026
LAXMIKANT VASANT SHINKAR NA NA NA FLAT NO 8 YASHRAJ 2 KAMATWADA PAVAN NAGAR CIDCO , NASIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1201320001209422 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIVEK ASHOK GANORE NA NA NA SHASHRI NAGAR AP LASALGAON TAL-NIDHAD DIST-NASHIK LASALGAON MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1203320002666445 60.5 04-JAN-2026
SACHIN MOHANLAL PICHA MOHANLAL CHAMPALAL PICHA A P GHOTI TALUKA IGATPURI , GHOTI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1201860000181323 247.5 04-JAN-2026
VAISHALI NANDKUMAR SHINGAVI NANDKUMAR MOTILAL SHINGAVI BHANDARDARA ROAD AT POST GHOTI TAL IGATPURI DIST NASHIK INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-IN30133018570530 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJAYKUMAR SANJAY DESHPANDE SANJAY GAJANAN DESHPANDE DHANDARPHAL BK TAL SANGAMNER DIST AHMED NAGAR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30147710018124 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJEDNRA R GODGE NA NA NA GANESH HOUSING SOCIETY BNO7, GANESH NAGAR SANGAMNER SANGAMNER MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASIK DPID-CLID-1201060000017188 1100 04-JAN-2026
PURVA ARUN LELE SHRIDHAR LAXMAN APTE 19 USHAKKAL SATSANG NGR NR WATER TANK NASIK PUNE HIGHWAY SANGAMNER DIST AHMED NAGAR SANGAMNER MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASIK DPID-CLID-1204470006097891 22 04-JAN-2026
YOGESH DATTATRAYA DHAPATKAR DATTATRAYA GANPAT DHAPATKAR GANESH NAGAR SANGAMNER , SANGAMNER MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR DPID-CLID-1204470006467182 55 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL MARUTI KHARDE NA NA NA SHOP NO-6 GEETANJALI TRADERS NAGERPALIKACOMPLEX AKOLENAKA SANGAMNER MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR DPID-CLID-1301190300072373 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAVIKUMAR RANGNATH RATNAPARKHI NA NA NA 23 ASHIRWADBANK COLONY MALDAD ROAD  SANGAMNER MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR DPID-CLID-1301190300072447 220 04-JAN-2026
KARAMJITSINGH MUKUNDSINGH GHANDIAL NA NA NA WARACHEGAON, AT POST TAL, CHANDWAD, DIST- NASIK , CHANDWAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1203500000369561 176 04-JAN-2026
SURENDRA PRATAP SINGH BHADRA SINGH BIR H P C L LTD , PANEWADI MANMAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-IN30177412529543 330 04-JAN-2026
SURYAWANSHI KAILAS VITTHALRAO SURYAWANSHI VITTHALRAO DHONDU SHIVAJI NAGAR NO-2 ROOM NO-87 MANMAD DIST NASHIK INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-IN30039413657432 1100 04-JAN-2026
GANESH K ATTARDE KHAMCHAND DHARMA ATTARDE GANESH COLONY DATTA MANDIR ROAD BEHIND ASHWINI HOSPITAL MANMAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-IN30039413657588 1100 04-JAN-2026
T RAMKUMAR R THALAVASAGAM INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD PANEWADI TERMINAL , MANMAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-IN30039413657630 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRABHAKAR DODIYA NA NA NA SAI DATTA DR HEDAGEWAR NAGAR SHIRDI DIST AHMEDNAGAR AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR DPID-CLID-1203320006788911 220 04-JAN-2026
NAYANA SANJAY WADIKAR SANJAY AMBADAS WADIKAR BORASE NAGAR SATANA NAKA , MALEGAON MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1304140006791411 1078 04-JAN-2026
KAUSHIKA SANJAY PATIL SANJAY BHIMSING PATIL 224 SHANIWAR WARD MALEGAON DIST NASHIK NASHIK INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASIK DPID-CLID-IN30133018520942 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHAUSAHEB ANNASAHEB JADHAV ANNASAHEB M JADHAV 1826 PAHAD GALLI YEOLA DIST NASHIK YEOLA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MALEGAON  AHMEDNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30051311910420 1100 04-JAN-2026
MURLIDHAR KALU AMRUTKAR KALU DHONDU AMRUTKAR SUBHASH PETH, AP TAL KALWAN, DIST NASIK , KALWAN MAHARAHSTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1201090700113737 220 04-JAN-2026
VIJAYKUMAR TARADE NA NA NA RAGHUNANDAN PLOT NO 67 NRVANJAPE HOSPITAL SUBHADRA NAGAR KOPARGAON MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR DPID-CLID-1201060000958801 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURYABHAN BHIMAJI AUTADE BHIMAJI GENUJI AUTADE ATPOST- POHEGAON KOPARGAON , KOPARGAON MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR DPID-CLID-1201070000219361 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAILESH NATWARLAL RAWAL NA NA NA NATIONAL ROADLINES NAGAR MANMAD ROAD, KOPARGAON, DIST AHMEDNAGAR, KOPARGAON MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MALEGAON  AHMEDNAGAR DPID-CLID-1203320000177371 1100 04-JAN-2026
BOTHRA SUBHASHCHAND BOTHRA SURAJMAL SURAJ LAXMI NIWAS SHIVAJI PATH AT VAIJAPUR AURANGABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413588839 1100 04-JAN-2026
BOTHRA MANGALABAI BOTHRA SUBHASHCHAND SURAJ LAXMI NIWAS SHIVAJI PATH AT VAIJAPUR DISTT AURANGABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413588847 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ H MUTA HARAKCHAND F MUTHA MAIN ROAD LASUR STATION TQ GANGAPUR AURANGABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413678610 1045 04-JAN-2026
MILIND KISAN KUMBHAR KISAN KESHAO KUMBHAR M 123 AHILYA DEVI NAGAR CHITODROAD DHULE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA DHULE DPID-CLID-IN30169611379618 363 04-JAN-2026
SUSHIL KISHOR BANG KISHOR SHRIKISHAN BANG 1273 KARACHIVALA AGRA ROAD PETH G N 3 AGR , DHULE INDIA MAHARASHTRA DHULE DPID-CLID-IN30177417456177 269.5 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ PRABHAKAR WAGH PRABHAKAR WAGH PLOT NO 124  RAMNAGAR WADIBHOKAR ROAD DEOPUR DHULE INDIA MAHARASHTRA DHULE DPID-CLID-IN30051310864517 1430 04-JAN-2026
SAROJINI SANJAY GAIKWAD SANJAY FAKIRRAO GAIKWAD 57 JANKI NAGAR WADIBHOKAR ROAD DEOPUR DHULE DHULIA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA DHULE DPID-CLID-1201090700029573 1100 04-JAN-2026
SMITA YUORAJ PATIL NA NA NA 40 ABHI YANTA NAGAR, WADIBHOKAR ROAD, , DHULE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA DHULE DPID-CLID-1201090700117254 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJAY VASANT WANI VASANT MOTIRAM WANI 2 YOGESHWAR COLONEY NAKANA ROAD DEOPUR DHULE , DHULE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA DHULE DPID-CLID-1202990000915452 44 04-JAN-2026
BHARATI RAJAN MARKANDEYA RAJAN A MRKNDEY 17B VINAYAK NAGAR WADI BHAKAR ROAD , DHULE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA DHULE DPID-CLID-1203320000340349 1100 04-JAN-2026
VILAS PANDITRAO WADILE NA NA NA H NO 19 S NO 24 2 25A NEHARU NAGAR DEOPUR DHULE MAHARASHTRA INDIA INDIA MAHARASHTRA DHULE DPID-CLID-IN30226913276999 324.5 04-JAN-2026
KISHOR BHASKARRAO PATIL NA NA NA 9 ANAND NAGAR F3 DREAME PARK DEOPUR DHULE MAHARASHTRA INDIA INDIA MAHARASHTRA DHULE DPID-CLID-IN30226913456241 275 04-JAN-2026
DEVENDRA VISHWANATH KOTHAWADE VISHWANATH BENIRAM KOTHAWADE VISHWANATH CHAUK, AT POST PIMPALNER TALSAKRI, DIST DHULE PIMPALNER MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA DHULE DPID-CLID-1201090700029501 550 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK ASHOK MAHAJAN ASHOK PANDHARINATH MAHAJAN SONA ASARAM COMPLEX SINDHI COLONY ROAD , JALGAON INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON DPID-CLID-IN30220110316726 110 04-JAN-2026
GINNYDEVI RAMCHANDRA DUGAR NA NA NA FLOT NO 3 BHAGWATI APPARTMENT PLOT NO 41 ADARSH NAGAR , JALGAON INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON DPID-CLID-IN30021411880717 275 04-JAN-2026
SHOBHA NAGINCHAND JAIN MOTILAL POPATLAL GANG 20 JILHA PETH POOJA MED & GEN STORE JALGAON MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON DPID-CLID-1201060000622951 154 04-JAN-2026
ANIL SANTOSH BAGUL NA NA NA BLOCK 1 GAT NO 84 55 SHRIRAM NAGAR DADAWADI JALGAON MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON DPID-CLID-1201060002436581 550 04-JAN-2026
SHRIRAM SANDU SAPKAL NA NA NA SHANI PETH POLICE STATION , JALGAON MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON DPID-CLID-1203320001763401 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARESH PRABHAKAR PATIL NA NA NA AP LAHASAR JAMNER JALGAON , JAMNER MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON DPID-CLID-1203320003073085 165 04-JAN-2026
TRUPTI MANGESH GUJRATHI MANGESH GUJRATHI P NO 13 GAT NO 32 IN FRONT OF JALGAON PRE SCHOOL MUKTAINAGAR JALGAON JALGAON MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON DPID-CLID-1204470005122613 55 04-JAN-2026
HEMANT NAMDEO SURYAWANSHI NAMDEO SONU SURYAWANSHI OLD MEHRUN ROAD KASAMWADI , JALGAON INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON DPID-CLID-IN30177413304013 165 04-JAN-2026
NITIN VERMA NA NA NA CO MARICO INDUSTRIES LTD E 10 MIDC , JALGAON INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON DPID-CLID-IN30047640620772 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAMOD JAGANNATH PATIL JAGANNATH VISHNU PATIL 10 VIDYA NAGAR JILHA PETH , JALGAON  M S INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON DPID-CLID-IN30051310163340 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJAY GUPTA NA NA NA 3711 NARANG COLONY TRI NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30294310032826 550 04-JAN-2026
DHIREN KUMAR NA NA NA A-1202 B KESHAV PURAM , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30046810065823 11 04-JAN-2026
SAVITA GUPTA SH NARESH KUMARGUPTA HNO-105169,, DEVA RAM PARK, TRI NAGAR, DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30236510066905 550 04-JAN-2026
RINA GOYAL NA NA NA C435 A KESHAVPURAM , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30039410362894 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRADEEP KUMAR SHRI DHAN SINGH 238 B LIG FLATS LAWRENCE ROAD , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30011810531107 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL JAGGI SIRI CHAN JAGGI 19223 SARAI ROHILLA OLD ROHTAK ROAD DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30011810628200 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA NA NA NA HNO-2435184 GANESH PURA TRINAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30236510725120 3850 04-JAN-2026
USHA GUPTA NA NA NA HOUSE NO 78A D D A JANTA FLATS RAM PURA ONKAR NAGAR SO DELHI TANDA DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-1301440002082073 110 04-JAN-2026
VARSHA KISHOR JOSHI KISHOR JOSHI 788 KHARE SADAN RAVIWAR PETH , NASHIK INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-IN30051313814176 275 04-JAN-2026
PENDHARE KAUSTUBH ARVIND PENDHARE ARVIND GANPAT 26364 SIDDHA TERRACE BHUSARI COLONY R PAUD ROAD,KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30287120121249 110 04-JAN-2026
VINAY DHONDU JOSHI NA NA NA ISSL - CUSTODIAL SERVICES DIV PLOTNO14 , RAHEJA VIHAR CHANDIVILI, ANDHERI E MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1601480000870361 13750 04-JAN-2026
RAM VIJAY PANDEY VIJAY RAM ACHHABARPANDEY FLAT 5 GANESH AANGAN SAMBHAJI CHOWK SECTOR 26 NIGDI PRADHIKARAN PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30021410062153 2200 04-JAN-2026
NARENDRA GANGARAM KOHLI NA NA NA PLOT NO 169 SECTOR 27 PRADHIGARAN NIGDI, PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30045011730482 1100 04-JAN-2026
GHOGARE AUDUMBAR SUKADEV SUKADEV VITHOBA GHOGARE CO D P NIKAM PLOT NO 101 SAINATH NGR NR GANESH MEDICAL NIGADI NR DURGA MANDIR PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1203600000739431 132 04-JAN-2026
POOJA SHEKHAR BADGE SHEKHAR VIJAY BADGE AASARA CHS, FLAT NO 5, A WING, OPP BMC OFFICE, KHERWADI, BANDARA EAST, MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30090710353729 5500 04-JAN-2026
ARUN MITTAL K S MITTAL CITIBANK NA, TREASURY OPERATIONS 4TH FLOOR, PLOT C-61 BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX, G-BLOCK BANDRA E, MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30068510389916 8800 04-JAN-2026
YADUNATH LAXMAN SHIVDIKAR NA NA NA CO INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD L P G OPERATIONS DEPT INDIAN OIL BHAVAN G 9 ALI YAVAR JUNG BANDRA E MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247010646127 1100 04-JAN-2026
S R KAT R KAT SAGAR PRAGATI 407 VASUNDHARA BHAVAN BANDRA EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30009510758237 2200 04-JAN-2026
KHUBLAL RAMAVTAR YADAV RAMAVTAR JUGA YADAV OIL AND NATURAL  GAS COROPARATION LT MRBC ,438, VASUDHARA BHAVAN, BANDRA EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30009510897887 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAMAKANT NANA PAWAR NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD INDIAN OIL BHAVAN, 9 9 AVL  TAV GUHS MARG, BANDRA EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30018310997400 2200 04-JAN-2026
M K SAIIA LATE PROMOD SAIKIA 601, VASUNDHARA BHAVAN ONGC BANDRA EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30048411555729 2200 04-JAN-2026
DEEPNARAYAN RAMNAYAK PANDEY NA NA NA PLOT NO 501, 5TH FLOOR, POONAM COMPLEX, BLDG NO 95, SHANTI PARK, MIRA ROAD - EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1201750000227239 1100 04-JAN-2026
APARNA PRAVINCHANDRA JADIA HIRAV PRAMOD PATEL NANDINI PLOT NO 38, 2ND FLOOR RD NO 3, JVPD SCHEME VILE PARLE W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30014210543296 3850 04-JAN-2026
HIREN ARVINDBHAI PAREKH ARVIND PAREKH 17 SWASTIK SOC B1, HIRA ANAND 2ND ROAD, JUHU SCHEME, VILE PARLE W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI DPID-CLID-IN30226910802700 88 04-JAN-2026
SHRIPAD DATTATRAY MADIWALE D R MAIWALE B 1 804 LOK GAURAV L B S MARG VIKHROLI WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30047641247007 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAVIN EKNATH THOMBRE EKNATH THOMBRE PLOT NO 52 PIONEER SOCIETY SWAVALAMBI NAGAR PARALLEL RING ROAD NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30302853992220 550 04-JAN-2026
TRILOK SINGH BISHT DIKAR SINGH BISHT MS- RB -2, 8215 CENTRAL RAILWAY COLONY KURLA EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30204110052185 3300 04-JAN-2026
LAXMAN NAMDEO BHOR NAMDEO VITTHOBA BHOR A202 RAM KUTIR ASALFA VILLAGE, BARVE NAGAR GHATKOPAR WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30112716021709 3300 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA R BANGLEKA NA NA NA B 103 SHREE RADHA KRISHNA CHS PLOT NO 33 SECTOR 42 A SEAWOOD 5TH ROAD NERUL NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30048411584277 1100 04-JAN-2026



P RAGASAM G PACHAMUTHU PLOT NO 31 FLAT NO 203 SREE KRUPA HAG SOCIETY NERUL NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30048411776022 275 04-JAN-2026
ANUPAMA RAJESH PATHRE NA NA NA FLAT NO104 OASIS CHS PLOT-21 SECTOR 42A NERUL NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1203130000005201 110 04-JAN-2026
VIPIN KUMAR OM PARKASH 1025 21 PREM NAGAR HAFED ROAD , ROHTAK HARYANA INDIA HARYANA ROHTAK DPID-CLID-1304140000295056 462 04-JAN-2026
TINA ARNEJA NA NA NA CO RAMESH NANGIA 122724 J AGDISH COLONY ROHTAK , ROHTAK INDIA HARYANA ROHTAK DPID-CLID-IN30039416624217 275 04-JAN-2026
BALJEET SINGH SHHARDWARI LAL SO SHHARDWARI LAL VILL AN PO KASNI , DISTT JHAJJER HARYANA INDIA HARYANA JHAJJAR DPID-CLID-IN30611490608521 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANJIT OM PARKASH HOUSE NO 143 SECTOR 6 BHADURGARH TEH BHADURGARH HARYANA JHAJJAR INDIA HARYANA JHAJJAR DPID-CLID-IN30011811472133 2200 04-JAN-2026
BIMLA DEVI WAJIR SINGH 877 VILLAGE NUNA MAJRA , BAHADURGARH HARYANA INDIA HARYANA JHAJJAR DPID-CLID-1201090002318938 1100 04-JAN-2026
MVKRISHNA MOHAN NA NA NA MS II  30, UNIT-B, MKT, POST- NIMPURA KHARAGPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL WEST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30096610014590 1650 04-JAN-2026
NEETA JAIN GOUTAM KUMAR JAIN CO RK BROTHERS PS BELDA DT MIDNAPURW BELDA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-1202880000003715 2200 04-JAN-2026
SASADHAR PATRA NA NA NA SFD-10, DURGACHAK HOUSING ESTATE VILLPO DURGACHAK UTTAR PALLY , EAST MIDNAPORE INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30032710459437 2200 04-JAN-2026
ALOKA SAHOO KSHETRA MOHAN SAHOO INDIAN OIL CORP LTD HBCPL KASBERERIA KHANJANCHAK HALDIA INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413694277 2200 04-JAN-2026
KSHUDIRAM SHEET SURENDRANATH SHEET VILL BASUDEBPUR PO KHANJANCHAK PS DURGACHAK DIST MIDNAPUR EAST INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30131320660079 3300 04-JAN-2026
SANTANU KUMAR SARKAR LATE RANESH CHSARKAR IOCL HALDIA PRODNDEPARTMENT LOB HALDIA REFINERY , MINDNAPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30039412650953 2200 04-JAN-2026
MOHUA MAZUMDAR BASU KAUSIK BASU SR ELECTRICAL ENGINEER ENGG SERVICES DEPT IOC HALDIA REFINERY PO HALDIA OIL REFINERY MIDNAPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30125013175428 2200 04-JAN-2026
MRINAL KANTI PRADHAN LATE NALINI RANJANPRADHAN CIVIL MAINTENANCE DEPT HALDIA REFINERY PO HALDI A OIL REFINERY WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413283294 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRALAY KUMAR HAIT SUBAL CHANDRA HAIT P AND U TPS HALDIA REFINERY HALDIA , PURBA MEDINIPUR W B INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413619316 2200 04-JAN-2026
JANMENJOY MANNA NA NA NA HALDIA OIL REFINERY DEPT MECH MAINT IOCL PO HALDIA OIL REFINERY MIDNAPORE INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413620443 2200 04-JAN-2026
PANNALAL DAS NA NA NA OM AND S BUILDING PRODUCTION HALDIA REFINERY , HALDIA INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413695085 2200 04-JAN-2026
MEENAKETAN SAHU NA NA NA ENGG SERVICES DEPT IOCL HALDIA REFINERY PO HALDIA OIL REFINERY W B INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413695366 2200 04-JAN-2026
NAND LAL BURIULI LATE ARJUN BURIULI CO SIMUL PURTY QTR NO 1015D IOC HALDIA TOWNSHIP PO HALDIA TOWNSHIP, DIST PURBA MIDNAPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30125028054709 2200 04-JAN-2026
SITARAM FALOR LATE SRI NARAYANFALOR CO SHREE LAXMI BASTRA BHANDAR PO TAMLUK , DIST MIDNAPORE INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30125028301502 2200 04-JAN-2026
BISHNU PADA MAJI NA NA NA VILL PO RAGHURAMPUR PS SUTAHATA DIST PURBA MIDNAPUR WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30039412180570 2200 04-JAN-2026
RABISANKAR SAMANTA NA NA NA VILLAGE RANKINIPUR DIST PURBA MINDAPORE , ASSAM INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413620494 2200 04-JAN-2026
GOUR HARI BERA NA NA NA VILLPO LAKSHYA DIST MIDNAPUR W B LAKSHYA INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30125028055335 2200 04-JAN-2026
BIDISHA DAS NA NA NA MAUJA - TAJPUR, NANDIGRAM,   MIDNAPORE , , INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30318110006876 1650 04-JAN-2026
NITESH BEHANI KAMALESH BEHANI CO KAMALESH BEHANI LACHHMI TRADING,MAHESHMATI RAVENUE,NEAR BEHANI PETROL PUMP MALDA INDIA WEST BENGAL MALDA DPID-CLID-IN30032710384829 11000 04-JAN-2026
BINOD SHARMA S L HARMA N S ROAD , , MALDA INDIA WEST BENGAL MALDA DPID-CLID-IN30009510442966 3300 04-JAN-2026
BHAKTI SAHA JAYANTA SAHA HYDARPUR NEAR 22 HAZARIKACHARI , MALDA INDIA WEST BENGAL MALDA DPID-CLID-IN30169610944212 2200 04-JAN-2026
RENU BEHANI NA NA NA RABINDRA AVENUE PO AND DIST-MALDA , DIST-MALDA INDIA WEST BENGAL MALDA DPID-CLID-IN30039411443329 3850 04-JAN-2026
BASUDEV MURMU BARKA MURMU CO INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD MD PO-NAGESWARPUR DIST-MALDA WB INDIA WEST BENGAL MALDA DPID-CLID-IN30039411468529 2200 04-JAN-2026
NIKHIL CHANDRA NIRTANIA NA NA NA DEBIPUR MANGALBARI SAMUNDAI PO-MANGAL BARI DT-MALDA  WB INDIA WEST BENGAL MALDA DPID-CLID-IN30039412165126 14300 04-JAN-2026
MRINAL KANTI DAS NA NA NA NAGESWARPUR SAHAPUR , DT MALDA INDIA WEST BENGAL MALDA DPID-CLID-IN30039413618014 14300 04-JAN-2026
PALLAB KUMAR GHOSH ASIT KUMAR GHOSH INDIAN OIL CORP LTD MALDA DEPOT NAGESHWARPUR , DT MALDA INDIA WEST BENGAL MALDA DPID-CLID-IN30039413696836 4400 04-JAN-2026
SIMA DE ASIM KUMAR DE WO ASIM KR DE ASUTOSH MUKHERJEE RD SUBHASH PALLY WARD NO 17 SILIGURI WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL DARJEELING DPID-CLID-IN30096610564514 3300 04-JAN-2026
HIMANSU LAL DE SUDHANSULAL DEY DESHBANDHU VIDYAPITH ROAD DESHBANDHU PARA DIST- DARJEELING SILIGURI WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL JALPAIGURI DPID-CLID-1203840000177091 4400 04-JAN-2026
SWEETY GHOSH BISWAJIT GHOSH CO BISWAJIT GHOSH LOWER BAGDOGRA, BESIDE HERO HONDA SHOW ROOM, BAGDOGRA SILIGURI WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL DARJEELING DPID-CLID-1203840000492138 1650 04-JAN-2026
BIBEK KUMAR NANDY LATE BARADA CHARANNANDY KAMALINI APARTMENT RASH BEHARI SARANI SILIGURI DIST DARJEELING INDIA WEST BENGAL DARJEELING DPID-CLID-IN30039413699117 4400 04-JAN-2026
ASHIM BRATA GHOSH LATE SATISH CHANDRAGHOSH ABAN THAKUR SARANI D B PARA SILIGURI DARJEELING INDIA WEST BENGAL DARJEELING DPID-CLID-IN30039413609239 3300 04-JAN-2026
BUDHIMAN RAI RAN BAHADUR RAI INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LIMITED MD BHAKTINAGAR , JALPAIGURI INDIA WEST BENGAL DARJEELING DPID-CLID-IN30039413338893 2200 04-JAN-2026
BIRENDRA RAM DHENUKH RAM IOC NJP PO BHAKTINAGAR JALPAIGURI INDIA WEST BENGAL DARJEELING DPID-CLID-IN30039413737738 4950 04-JAN-2026
RASH BEHARI SINGHA LATE BABRI CHANDSINGHA BHAKTINAGAR , , SILIGURI INDIA WEST BENGAL DARJEELING DPID-CLID-IN30039413758695 4400 04-JAN-2026
PRATIMA DUTTA LATE SADHAN CHANDRADUTTA INDIAN OIL CORPORATIN LIMITED HASIMARA , JALPAIGURI INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30039412728774 11000 04-JAN-2026
NGAWANG PHUNTSOG BHUTIA SHRI TENZING BHUTIA IOC LTD MD RANGPO DEPOT , EAST SIKKIM INDIA SIKKIM EAST SIKKIM DPID-CLID-IN30039413739650 2200 04-JAN-2026
GOPAL CHETTRI NA NA NA PO MAJHITAR RANGPO EAST HOUSE NO 13 EAST SIKKIM INDIA SIKKIM EAST SIKKIM DPID-CLID-IN30039413762909 4400 04-JAN-2026
HARE KRISHNA MISTRI NA NA NA 230 SARAT PALLY PO RANAGHAT DIST NADIA W B INDIA WEST BENGAL NADIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028014685 2200 04-JAN-2026
GURU CHARAN BISWAS LATE GOPAL CHANDRABISWAS A 8186 KALYANI , NADIA INDIA WEST BENGAL NADIA DPID-CLID-IN30039411313738 2200 04-JAN-2026
NURUL ISLAM FAKIR CHAND LPG BOTTLING PLANT KALYANI NADIA , IOC INDIA WEST BENGAL KRISHNANAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413675977 2200 04-JAN-2026
AMAL KRISHNA DAS NA NA NA B-16206 EXHIBITION ROAD PO KALYANI , DT NADIA INDIA WEST BENGAL NADIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413761192 2200 04-JAN-2026
TAPAS PAUL LATE BHADRESWAR PALIL 21 KUMARPARA ROAD BHATPARA , 24 PGSN INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30125028404779 2200 04-JAN-2026
DARSHAN KESHARI NA NA NA QR NO 47A GOURIPORE CO LTD PO GARIFA , 24 PARAGANAS N INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30039413699449 4400 04-JAN-2026
KUSHAL CHAKRAVARTY NA NA NA 8538 ASHOKE NAGAR PO ASHOKENAGAR DIST 24 PARGANAS NORTH WB INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30125010688530 3300 04-JAN-2026
PARTHAPRATIM CHOWDHURY NA NA NA VILL KUTHIBARI PO BONGAON DIST 24 PGS N WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30125010183408 1650 04-JAN-2026
PARIMAL SAHA PANCHANAN SAHA VILL AND PO TARDAHA IA CHAMPAHATI DIST 24 PARAGANAS WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30039413685047 2200 04-JAN-2026
SATISH CHANDRA MONDAL LATE MUKTA RAMMONDAL JAFORPUR PO CHAMPAHATI PS SONARPUR DIST SOUTH 24 PARGANAS INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30125028446340 8800 04-JAN-2026
V SUBBIAH LATE VEERA MAHALI INDIAN OIL CORP LTD POST HADDO , POST BLAIR INDIA ANDAMAN AND NICOBAR ISLANDS SOUTH ANDAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30039413699192 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHIBA PRASAD BEHERA BHAGABATA BEHERA QTR NOD-17 STATE BANK STAFF QTRS SASTRI NAGAR,BIDYUT MARG BHUBANESWAR INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30039412666702 2200 04-JAN-2026
MINATI RATH NA NA NA QR NO 2RAF267 UNIT IX BHUBANESWAR , INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30039412726784 2200 04-JAN-2026
MANASH RANJAN SETHI NA NA NA PLOT NO- 179 BAPUJI   NAGAR , BHUBANESWAR INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30039413737344 2200 04-JAN-2026
ASIT KUMAR ROY LATE KASINATH ROY GHANASYAM ENCLAVE FLAT NO B-9 ESI HOSPITAL ROAD NAYAPALLI JAYADEV NAGAR  BHUBANESWAR INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30039413678332 4400 04-JAN-2026
SURAJEET RATH GOVINDA CH RATH S RATH GOPINATH BHAVAN AT BACHERA PATNA POST JATNI DIST KHURDA   ORISSA INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30102220902132 2200 04-JAN-2026
BASANTA KUMAR SAHOO NA NA NA W NO 19 H NO 624 22 RANIHAT TELE SAHI RANIHAT CUTTACK INDIA ORISSA CUTTACK DPID-CLID-IN30125028305740 5500 04-JAN-2026
RABI NARAYAN MAHAKUD JURIA MAHAKUD AT  KORO POKHARI SIKHARAPUR PO COLLEGE SQUARE CUTTACK INDIA ORISSA CUTTACK DPID-CLID-IN30039412562402 4400 04-JAN-2026
SARAT CHNDRA BISWAL LATE MAKUND BISWAL AT MAHANADI VIHAR PLOT NO 1295 PO NAVABAZAR DIST CUTTACK INDIA ORISSA CUTTACK DPID-CLID-IN30039413183895 4400 04-JAN-2026
ANIRUDHA DASH LATE PRANAKRUSHNA DASH RAJENDRA NAGAR MADHUPATNA NEAR GANESH MANDIR CUTTACK INDIA ORISSA CUTTACK DPID-CLID-IN30036010290757 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR TIWARI NA NA NA QTR NO 2101-B IOCL PARADIP REFINERY TOWNSHIP PO PARADIP GARH DIST JAGATSINGHPUR INDIA ORISSA JAGATSINGHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720969971 2200 04-JAN-2026
CHANDU TUDU NA NA NA IOCLTD PARADEEP J SINGHPUR DIST JAGATSINGHPUR ORISSA INDIA ORISSA JAGATSINGHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039411792660 2200 04-JAN-2026
PARESH CHANDRA MAJHI MANASINGH MAJHI IOC BANKERING DEPOT GHANAGALIA PARAUP , JAGATSINGHPUR INDIA ORISSA JAGATSINGHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413738595 4400 04-JAN-2026
MAHENDRA MOHAPATRA NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORP LTD BUNKERING DEPOT GHANAGALIA JAGATSINGHPUR ORISSA INDIA ORISSA JAGATSINGHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413769363 2200 04-JAN-2026
BIDYADHAR PRASAD DASH ANANTA PRASAD DASH AT POST BALIA , , DIST BALASORE INDIA ORISSA BALESWAR (BALASORE) DPID-CLID-IN30039413745596 2200 04-JAN-2026
ARJUN CHANDRA MAJHI NA NA NA AT-MADHIPUR POST-REMUNA , DIST-BALASORE INDIA ORISSA BALESWAR (BALASORE) DPID-CLID-IN30039411682450 2200 04-JAN-2026
RABI NARAYAN PANDA GAJENDRA NATH PANDA AT SARASWATIPUR JUBULI ROAD CHHANPUR DISR BALASORE INDIA ORISSA BALESWAR (BALASORE) DPID-CLID-IN30039413766646 4400 04-JAN-2026
PURNA CHANDRA MAJHI NA NA NA AT MAKANDA PO ALADA DIST BALASORE ORISSA INDIA ORISSA BALESWAR (BALASORE) DPID-CLID-IN30039413768932 6600 04-JAN-2026
MANGILAL SHARMA ANANTRAM SHARMA VILLWARD-BHAWANIPATNA ,WARD NO-6 GPTOWN-BHAWANIPATNA MUNICIPALITY NEAR MAUSI MA MANDIR KALAHANDI INDIA ORISSA KALAHANDI DPID-CLID-IN30220110547439 1650 04-JAN-2026
HARIKISHAN JAIN NA NA NA BANWARI LAL MANGERAM NEAR DAILY MARKET AT PO KANTABANJI DIST BOLANGIR INDIA ORISSA BOLANGIR (BALANGIR) DPID-CLID-IN30088814120613 3300 04-JAN-2026
SHRAVAN KUMAR AGRAWAL NA NA NA AT-HATPARA MARWARIPARA PO  DIST- SAMBALPUR ORISSA INDIA ORISSA SAMBALPUR DPID-CLID-IN30165310031315 5500 04-JAN-2026
SUBASH MODI CHATTURBHUJ MODI OLD STATION ROAD , , ROURKELA INDIA ORISSA SUNDARGARH (SUNDERGARH) DPID-CLID-IN30165310129356 2200 04-JAN-2026
RASHID KHAN RAHIM KHAN 18 SAEED COLONY NEAR MASJID BAIRASIA ROAD BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30039413757217 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAHUL SURESH AKOLKAR SURESH AKOLKAR A 1248 RUSTON COLONY PRADHIKARAN PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30051314689013 55 04-JAN-2026
SURENDRA PAL SINGH MANOHAR SINGH C-855 GTB NAGAR KARELI ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-1201060000621791 1100 04-JAN-2026
GYANENDRA KISHORE GAUR NA NA NA 899 MALVEEY NAGAR ALLAHABAD , UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30051312871615 550 04-JAN-2026
SAIMA MUKHTAR MOHD MUKHTAR 393, A-BUXI BAZAAR , , ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720534975 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHAKILA MUKHTAR MR MOHD MUKHTAR 393,A, BUXI BAZAR, , , ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720534983 2200 04-JAN-2026
KANHAIYA LAL AGARWAL NA NA NA HNO 19 AGRASEN COLONY AZAD NAGAR BHILWARA INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA DPID-CLID-IN30039417697026 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOTAM CHAND BABAEL NA NA NA OLD MARKET, , GULABPURA, DISTTBHILWARA RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA DPID-CLID-1301760000590945 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAVEEN MATHUR SHRI B SMATHUR 94, NEW FATEHPURA, OPP UIT OFFICE, UDAIPUR, RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30096610029600 814 04-JAN-2026
PHOOLWATI DEVI NA NA NA J-123 SECTOR 14 GOVERDHAN VILAS COLONY , UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR DPID-CLID-1201370000170081 550 04-JAN-2026
ASHISH MITTAL NA NA NA HOUSE NO 869 GALI BERI WALI KUCHA PATI RAM SITA RAM BAZAAR DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30096610749266 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIKAS GUPTA ANIL KUMAR GUPTA 4477 GROUND GALI LOTAN, JAT PHARI DHIRJ , DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-1202300000567500 22 04-JAN-2026
R N DHAOPIA B D HANOPIA CANARA BANK FOUNTAIN BRANCH , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039412095709 1100 04-JAN-2026
NIKHIL GUPTA SUSHIL GUPTA 898 S P MUKHERJEE MARG , , DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30047640595372 1100 04-JAN-2026
GAJA NAND BAJAJ NA NA NA 8289 2 NEW ANAJ MANDI NEAR FILMISTAN CINEMA DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30611490627970 1100 04-JAN-2026
TARUNA GUPTA NA NA NA 219 NEW ARYA NAGAR MEERUT ROAD GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-1203320011064853 55 04-JAN-2026
J P SHARMA SH M RARA K-J- 19 KAVI NAGAR , GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30254010013044 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHASHI PRABHA SANTOSH KUMAR SA-57 SHASTRI NAGAR , GHAZIABAD UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30092310054837 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANTOSH BALIRAM PETHAKAR NA NA NA BHADLI BK , , JALGAON MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON DPID-CLID-1202990005201102 1100 04-JAN-2026
VILAS JAGANNATH PATIL JAGANNATH PATIL 10 VIDYA NAGAR JILHA PETH JALGAON MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON DPID-CLID-IN30154915086630 1100 04-JAN-2026
U V RAO NA NA NA CO VIP INDUSTRIES LIMITED E 6 2  M I D C  AREA JALGAON , INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON DPID-CLID-IN30018310253526 1375 04-JAN-2026
RUPESH CHARUDATTA CHAUDHARI CHARUDATTA DAMODAR CHAUDHARI PLOT NO 15 SURVEY NO 4015 SATGURU NAGAR MIDC AREA  JALGAON MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON DPID-CLID-1201910102290766 176 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASH WAMANRAO BODADE WAMANRAO BODADE CO MARICO INDUSTRIES E 10 MIDC AJANTA ROAD JALGAON INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON DPID-CLID-IN30047641015002 1265 04-JAN-2026
NIKHIL RAMESH RANE NA NA NA MAULI ANAND NAGAR JAMNER ROAD , BHUSAVAL MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON DPID-CLID-1201320000686857 66 04-JAN-2026
YADUNATH DEVCHAND BONDE NA NA NA HOUSE NO- 4692 SUBHASH ROAD MUNICIPAL PARK BHUSAWAL MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON DPID-CLID-1202890000473797 55 04-JAN-2026
VIMALABAI MOTILAL JAIN NA NA NA 18, PURUSHOTTAM NAGAR, GAYATRI NAGAR, NEAR SHAKTIPITH BHUSAWAL, BHUSAWAL MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON DPID-CLID-1203000000203033 511.5 04-JAN-2026
JAYASHREE SUDHIR PATIL SUDHIR PATIL HANUMAN NAGAR H NO 513421-1 , BHUSAWAL MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON DPID-CLID-1203320000861448 396 04-JAN-2026
NARENDRA DATTATRAYA DUBEY LATE DATTATRAYA RAMPRASADDUBEY DATT NIWAS NEAR DL HINDI HIGH SCHOOL SHIVAJI NAGAR BHUSAVAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON DPID-CLID-IN30039413657512 1100 04-JAN-2026
VINOD KRUSHNAJI KOLHE KRUSHNAJI KOLHE 32C, TYPE III, ORDINANCE FACTORY, VARANGAON, TAL BHUSAWAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON DPID-CLID-IN30109810597222 1100 04-JAN-2026
ALAKA SUBHASH PHALAK RAJENDRA LAXMAN CHAUDHARY HANUMAN NAGAR, MATRUSHAYA BUILDING, BHUSAWAL BENDALE HOSPITAL, BHUSAWAL, MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON DPID-CLID-IN30226911401142 110 04-JAN-2026
MADHUSUDAN HARNIWAS LATHI HARNIWAS LATHI MAHARAN PRATAP MARG NEW PLOT AMALNER , AMALNER MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA BHUSAWAL DPID-CLID-1202700000091571 110 04-JAN-2026
BHANDARI SANDEEP LAXMIKANT NA NA NA PATHAK LANE AMALNER , AMALNER INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON DPID-CLID-IN30112716941539 550 04-JAN-2026
JAGRUTI SHARAD SALUNKHE SHARAD S ALUNKHE SHRIRANG COLONY DWARKA NAGAR PIMPALE ROAD AMALNER AMALNER INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON DPID-CLID-IN30133018266248 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMKRISHNA EKNATH POTADAR EKNATH JANARDAN POTADAR PARANJAPE WADA PATHAK GALLI AMALNER AMALNER INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON DPID-CLID-IN30133020354422 110 04-JAN-2026
RAVINDRA PANDIT KARANJIKAR PANDIT SADASHIV KARANJIKAR AMEY, SWAMI VIVEKANAND SOC, NEAR GIRL HIGH SCHOOL, AT POST TAL-SINDKHEDA SINDKHEDA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA DHULE DPID-CLID-1202570000059504 55 04-JAN-2026
MADAN VINAYAK VISPUTE VINAYAK VISPUTE 34,AMBIKA COLONY NANDURBAR , NANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NANDURBAR DPID-CLID-1201090000349216 11 04-JAN-2026
LATA RAVINDRA KULAT RAVINDRA ANANTRAO KULAT BLOCK NO 31, SHARDA NAGAR, NEAR VAGHESHWARI TEMPLE, NANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NANDURBAR DPID-CLID-1202700000004175 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJAYKUMAR CHANDRALAL MANGLANI CHANDRALAL RATANLAL MANGLANI E-6, 18, SINDHI COLONY , NANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NANDURBAR DPID-CLID-1203500000326956 550 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRESH JAGJIVANDAS SHAH JAGJIVANDAS M SHAH DESAIPURA NEAR LAL BUILDING , NANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA BHUSAWAL DPID-CLID-1203790000005771 220 04-JAN-2026
RINESH DATTU GAVIT DATTU GAVIT VEDUGOVIND NAGAR, PLOT NO78A APNAVAPUR DIST NANDURBAR , NAVAPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NANDURBAR DPID-CLID-1201090700053748 489.5 04-JAN-2026
RUSHIKESH SHRIPAD KULKARNI NA NA NA SHREE DATTA MANDIR SANSTHAN RAVER , RAVER MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON DPID-CLID-1204470006110001 88 04-JAN-2026
SEEMA PARESH PATNI PARESH PATNI 8 , MOHANLAL NAGAR , DAMDI MAHAL , AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD DPID-CLID-1201090000521234 1100 04-JAN-2026
ABHINAV ANIL BORKAR NA NA NA MHADA 63 R - 28 HIG CIDCO N - 7 , AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD DPID-CLID-1203320000465472 1100 04-JAN-2026
LADNIYA SUNIL MANGILALJI LADNIYA MANGILALJI GORULALJI CHANKYA MEDICAL  GENERAL STORES LAXMAN CHAWDI PRABHASHRI NURSING HOME MONDHA ROAD OPP BAGDIA REFINERY AURANGABAD M S INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD DPID-CLID-IN30133019015204 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNEETA LALIT THOLE NA NA NA PLOT NO 48 C-3 TOWN CENTRE CIDCO AURANGABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD DPID-CLID-IN30177411068854 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAYA NANDKISHOR AGRAWAL NANDKISHOR AGRAWAL PLOT NO216 FLAT NO 1 GR FLR N-1 AREA C-SECTOR CIDCO AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD DPID-CLID-1201060000370659 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHARTI ANIL WALOKAR ANIL BHASKAR RAOWALOKAR MAHADA 63 R-28 HIG CIDCO N-7 NR BALIRAM PATI HIGH SCHOOL AURANGABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413398779 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHHAYA GIRISH BHAGURKAR NA NA NA BHAGYASHRI  23  D SECTOR N-4 CIDCO NEW AURANGABAD AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413470065 1100 04-JAN-2026
BONDE DEEPAK GHANASHYAM NA NA NA FLAT NO R-4 AMRUT SAI PLAZA SILK MILK COLONY BEHIND RAILWAY STATION AURANGABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413610429 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAMOD DAPHANE NA NA NA PLOT NO 22 CENTRAL BANK COLONY SANGRAM NAGAR SATARA PARISAR SATARA AURANGABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD DPID-CLID-IN30051310740494 1100 04-JAN-2026
KALINDI BHAGWAT BOBADE BHAGWAT VITHALRAO BOBADE SAHYADRI APARTMENT FLAT NO 1 ADITYA NAGAR GARKHEDA AURANGABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD DPID-CLID-IN30051310990059 27.5 04-JAN-2026
MOHAN VASANT TALNIKAR VASANT TALNIKAR PLOT NO 55, SUMANASHISH VIVEKANAND PURAM PEER BAZZAR, OSMANPURA AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD DPID-CLID-1201090000220014 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUSHAMA SANTOSH YERAWAR SANTOSH BHASKARRAO YERAWAR C-2, NISHIGANDH APPARTMENT RANA NAGAR, JALANA ROAD , AURANGABAD MAHARASTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD DPID-CLID-1201090000875129 715 04-JAN-2026
GOPAL MADHUKAR DESHPANDE NA NA NA C-3  RB HILLS SHIVAJI NAGAR ROAD GARKHEDA GARKHEDA , AURANGABAD AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD DPID-CLID-1201580000121308 330 04-JAN-2026
SUHASINI LAXMIKANT KORDE NA NA NA 3 SHRIRAM NAGAR JAWAHAR COLONY , AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD DPID-CLID-1202990003670478 110 04-JAN-2026
NANDLAL MOHANLAL LAHOTI NA NA NA KUCHAROTA PAITHAN , , AURANGABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD DPID-CLID-IN30021413461006 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAHALEKAR SHAILESH ANANTRAO NA NA NA 17 DEOYAN SHIVAJI NAGAR ROAD RAM KRISHNA NAGAR GARKHEDA AURANGABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039414069817 995.5 04-JAN-2026



MADANLAL RAMDIN LOHIYA NA NA NA 7-1-107 KUCHAR OTA GALI SUTARPAR PAITHAN INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD DPID-CLID-IN30177416229258 550 04-JAN-2026
RACHANA RAMPRASAD SONI NA NA NA 619620 MEN RD SURROUNDING LOCALITY JUNE THASIL KHADKE GALLI GEOVRAI DIST BEED BEED MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA BEED DPID-CLID-1203320005959215 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAHUL PANDHARINATH WAGHUMBARE PANDHARINATH M WAGHUBARE SHIWAJI NAGAR MAJELGAON , BEED INDIA MAHARASHTRA BHIR DPID-CLID-IN30177413159646 5.5 04-JAN-2026
ANAND C LUNIYA NA NA NA NEHRU ROAD , , JALNA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALNA DPID-CLID-IN30147710035963 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHASHIBALA LUNIYA NA NA NA SHASHIBALA LUNIYA 2 14 31 NEHRU ROAD JALNA JALNA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALNA DPID-CLID-IN30147710045627 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAYA LUNIYA NA NA NA JAYA LUNIYA 2 14 31 NEHRU ROAD JALNA JALNA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALNA DPID-CLID-IN30147710045635 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJAYKUMAR SUDHIRKUMAR BAVISI NA NA NA H-214 SAMBHAJINAGAR , JALNA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALNA DPID-CLID-IN30177410556492 1028.5 04-JAN-2026
PREMCHAND BANSILAL KUCHERIYA BANSILAL LAKHANJCHAND KUCHERIYA RO MODIKHANA , , JALNA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALNA DPID-CLID-IN30177410567807 550 04-JAN-2026
SHANTILAL MOHANLALJI SETHIYA MOHANLALJI DHIRAJMALJI SETHIYA COLLEGE ROAD , , JALNA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALNA DPID-CLID-IN30177410695880 539 04-JAN-2026
JAYESH GAUTAMCHANDJI SURANA NA NA NA PLOT NO 13 KARWA NAGAR , JALNA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALNA DPID-CLID-IN30177410762578 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ PANNALALJI BHAKKAD NA NA NA OLD MONDHA , , JALNA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALNA DPID-CLID-IN30177411715079 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH LACHMANDAS GEHI NA NA NA SHREE CHAYYAL MOHAN NAGAR , JALNA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALNA DPID-CLID-1201060000094071 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL SHANKERLAL LADNIYA SHANKERLAL R LADNIYA DR R P ROAD , , JALNA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALNA DPID-CLID-1201060000484280 1100 04-JAN-2026
ATULKUMAR ASHOKKUMAR JAIN NA NA NA P L NO 119 - 54 R P ROAD , JALNA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALNA DPID-CLID-1202890000153771 275 04-JAN-2026
GOVARDHAN NAGULAL BANGAD NA NA NA NEAR SOMESH GARAGE, LAXMINARAYAN OIL MILL, , JALNA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALNA DPID-CLID-1203320000143008 550 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL DATTATRAY LINGADE NA NA NA 40343379 YADAV NAGAR , JALNA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALNA DPID-CLID-1203320000270191 1045 04-JAN-2026
KALAWATI NANDKISHOR RATHI NA NA NA 1-1-257 PRANAYRAJ SAROJINI  DEVI ROAD , JALNA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALNA DPID-CLID-1203320001936428 220 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY SHANTILAL KHATED SHANTILAL KHATED NEAR KADRABAD POLICE CHAWKI , JALNA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALNA DPID-CLID-1203350000013790 550 04-JAN-2026
MOIN AHEMAD HABIBANSARI NA NA NA S N 7564 KACHERI ROAD OLD JALNA JALNA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALNA DPID-CLID-1203350000231119 110 04-JAN-2026
ASARAM SHANKARRAO KULKARNI NA NA NA 5 AAROHI VIVEKANAND NAGAR BIHIND SELTAX COLONY AMBAD ROAD OLD JALNA JALNA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALNA DPID-CLID-1203350000237222 275 04-JAN-2026
TARACHAND RADHAKISHAN PEETYHUF NA NA NA MAMA CHOWK, RAJDEEP ENTERPRISES , JALNA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALNA DPID-CLID-1205520000001439 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMRAO SHESHARAO JADHAV NA NA NA GS7399150 SHIV NAGAR , JALNA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALNA DPID-CLID-1205520000002977 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHAGWAN PILUSING PARIHAR PILUSING ASARAMSING PARIHAR D 6 MATHA ROAD CHOUDHARY NAGAR JALNA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALNA DPID-CLID-IN30021412460547 550 04-JAN-2026
LUNIYA CHAMPALAL CHANDANMAL LUNIYA CHANDANMAL 2 14 31 NEHRU ROAD , , JALNA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALNA DPID-CLID-IN30018313189200 1100 04-JAN-2026
LUNIYA PARASBAI CHAMPALAL LUNIYA CHAMPALAL 2 14 31 NEHRU ROAD , , JALNA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALNA DPID-CLID-IN30018313189252 1100 04-JAN-2026
SARIKA VINOD KHERUDKAR VINOD KHERUDKAR 61 ANANDI SWAMI GALLI SALI MOHALLA JALNA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALNA DPID-CLID-IN30039416182503 1320 04-JAN-2026
MILIND PRAKASHRAO DESHPANDE NA NA NA VAIBAHV NAGAR JINTUR ROAD , PARBHANI INDIA MAHARASHTRA PARBHANI DPID-CLID-IN30177411149646 88 04-JAN-2026
SATYABHAMABAI RAMRAO SHELKE TUKARAMJI JALDJI BHALERAO DATTA NAGAR JINTUR ROAD , PARBHANI INDIA MAHARASHTRA PARBHANI DPID-CLID-IN30177411159728 5.5 04-JAN-2026
RAMRAO KISHANRAO THOKARE NA NA NA KALYAN NAGAR , , PARBHANI INDIA MAHARASHTRA PARBHANI DPID-CLID-IN30177411515686 110 04-JAN-2026
BHAVNA RAMPRASADJI BORDIKAR NA NA NA OLD PEDGAON ROAD , , PARBHANI INDIA MAHARASHTRA PARBHANI DPID-CLID-IN30177411995195 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAGDISH RAMESHWAR MUNDADA RAMESHWAR MUNDADA STATION ROAD NEW MONDHA NEAR NEW BRIDGE  PARBHANI PARBHANI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PARBHANI DPID-CLID-1204770000012281 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOVIND MOTILALJI BAHETI NA NA NA NANAL PETH CORNER , , PARBHANI INDIA MAHARASHTRA PARBHANI DPID-CLID-IN30177412162667 550 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRASHEKHAR SAKHARAM NAKHATE NA NA NA SHANTINIKETAN GAVANE ROAD NEW MONDHA PLANT PATHALGAON PARBHANI INDIA MAHARASHTRA PARBHANI DPID-CLID-IN30177412490348 990 04-JAN-2026
SHAM MANE VASANTRAO MANE PLOT NO 17 VIVEKANAND NAGAR TA SELU PARBHANI INDIA MAHARASHTRA PARBHANI DPID-CLID-IN30021412052602 550 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK SATYNARAYAN LAHOTI NA NA NA MAHALAXMI TRADING CO MAIN ROAD PARBHANI MANWATH INDIA MAHARASHTRA PARBHANI DPID-CLID-IN30177410570843 533.5 04-JAN-2026
VILAS SHESHRAO BARHATE NA NA NA BARHATE GALLI , , MANWATH INDIA MAHARASHTRA PARBHANI DPID-CLID-IN30177411063534 275 04-JAN-2026
BHAVANA VIJAYKUMAR GUNDEWAR NA NA NA VIDHYA NAGAR, , , HINGOLI MAH INDIA MAHARASHTRA HINGOLI DPID-CLID-IN30198310136090 550 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP SUBBARAO MAST SUBBARAO GANGADHARRAO MAST MANGALWARA ROAD , , HINGOLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA HINGOLI DPID-CLID-IN30220110470912 110 04-JAN-2026
DILEEP RAMJI UDGIRE RAMJI LAXMAN UDGIRE SBI HINGOLI BRANCH , , HINGOLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA HINGOLI DPID-CLID-IN30220110542540 66 04-JAN-2026
SHYAMSUNDER A KBR ANANDILAL LAXMINARAYANJI KABRA KASARWADA , , HINGOLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA HINGOLI DPID-CLID-IN30220110995843 550 04-JAN-2026
AJAY MADHUKARRAO CHAUDHARY MADHUKAR SHIVRUPRAO CHAUDHARY CHOUSALKAR COLONY OPP BUS DEPO AMBAJOGAI AMBAJOGAI,MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA BEED DPID-CLID-IN30021411752002 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMCHANDRA LIMBNAPPA TIKAMBARE NA NA NA T P S COLONY QTR NO E 72 OLD , PARLI  VAIJNATH INDIA MAHARASHTRA BEED DPID-CLID-IN30028010429138 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMCHANDRA LIMBNAPPA TIKAMBARE NA NA NA T P S COLONY QTRS NO E 72 OLD PARLI VAIJNATH , BEED INDIA MAHARASHTRA BEED DPID-CLID-IN30028010495657 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAYKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR MALIWAL NA NA NA OPP D S P OFFICE VAZIRABAD , NANDED MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NANDED DPID-CLID-1201770000008273 1100 04-JAN-2026
VASANT SITARAM MAIYA SITARAM MAIYA ABOVE NEW UDIPI HOTEL SUBHASH ROAD VAZIRABAD NANDED MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NANDED DPID-CLID-1203410000005663 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHESH CHANDRA GUPTA NA NA NA 5 VING NO 2 YOGESHWAR COMPLEX , PLOT NO 2 ANAND NAGAR NANDED INDIA MAHARASHTRA NANDED DPID-CLID-IN30066910133564 275 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY GANGARAM PARGEWAR GANGARAM SANGAPPA MARGEWAR 112401 SHAM NAGAR , NANDED INDIA MAHARASHTRA NANDED DPID-CLID-IN30177413197619 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNANDA NANDKISHORE BHUSEWAR NANDKISHORE BHUSEWAR FLAT NO 1 FROUND FLOOR VANDAWAN COMPLEX GOKUL NAGAR NANDED MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NANDED DPID-CLID-IN30051315013578 93.5 04-JAN-2026
HANMANTRAO RAMJI INGEWAD NA NA NA WAGHALEKAR AUTOMOBILES HYDERABAD ROAD DHANEGAON NANDED INDIA MAHARASHTRA NANDED DPID-CLID-IN30023912654512 220 04-JAN-2026
NAZIR KHAN PATHAN LAL KHAN MOHDINPATHAN H NO 9 7 667 LAXMI NAGAR MALTEKDI ROAD DEGLOOR NAKA , NANDED INDIA MAHARASHTRA NANDED DPID-CLID-IN30051312693674 1100 04-JAN-2026
VINOD KISHANRAO KANDHARE NA NA NA SHARDA NAGAR , NEAR DHRUMVARUN APPAT ANAND NAGAR NANDED MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NANDED DPID-CLID-1202470000214238 550 04-JAN-2026
ANIL NARAYANRAO PADUKONE NARAYANRAO VENKATRAO PADUKONE 25, NAGRESHWAR MANDIR PARISAR GANDHICHOUK , DEGLOOR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NANDED DPID-CLID-IN30220110772004 165 04-JAN-2026
HARSHAL ANIL BENDALE NA NA NA FLAT NO 03 SAI PLAZA BEHIND SANT BABA MONI VRIDHA ASHRAM WALHEKAR WADI PUNE MAHARASHTRA,INDIA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30302857753191 11 04-JAN-2026
BRIJ RAJ SWARUPBHATNAGAR SWARUP SHIV BHATNAGAR RETIRED G M WCL NP PLOT NO 6A HOUSE NO CEMETARY ROAD, NEW COLONY NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30015910469288 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBROTO ABONI BHUSHANMUKHERJEE ABONI BHUSHAN MUKHERJEE NEAR CORPORATION LIBRARY BESIDE GUPTA BUILDING SADAR NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-1201750100062135 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMIT DESHRAJ KAMAL DESHRAJ NEAR ANJUMAN COLLEGE, HOUSE NO 708, UTKARSHA NIRMAN OPP MANGALWARI BAZAR NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-1207780000002810 275 04-JAN-2026
SUCHITA N GATTAI NA NA NA BUDHWARI RESHAMOLI , NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30073210080315 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH ANANTRAO KAIPURKAR ANANTRAO KAIPURKAR RESHAM OLI JAGANTH BUDHWARI , NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-1203600000006443 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMU SHANKARRAO HARDE SHANKARRAO HARDE VALIBHOY BUILDING W NO 14 WALKER ROAD , NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-1203600000008324 1100 04-JAN-2026
DIGESH D KHAKKHAR NA NA NA CO CHIRAG INDUSTRIES GUDGANJ ROAD, ITWARI, , NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-1203600000012548 825 04-JAN-2026
KANHAIYA VITTHAL NIMJE VITTHAL NIMJE BEHIND CORPORATION MASKASATH ITWARI NAGPUR NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-1302080000008081 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAJAL JAYESH LAKHANI NA NA NA FLAT NO 3 HARI HAR APAR S-F-A NAGPUR , NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-1201090002394790 1100 04-JAN-2026
HAJI MOHAMMED NAGANI NA NA NA SATNAMI LAYOUT, SATRANJIPURA, BHANDARA ROAD, NAGPUR , NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-1203600000025648 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMRISH SHANKARRAO SAWARKAR NA NA NA AMBARDEEP STONE CRUSHER 142, OM NAGAR , NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-1201750100062038 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJARAM GAJANAN JOSHI NA NA NA 38 JEEVAN CHHAYA RAMDASPETH NAGPUR , INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30048410530005 1100 04-JAN-2026
KOLARKAR DILIP G NA NA NA 19 L RACHANA -APANTMENT CEMENT ROAD SHIVAJINAGAR NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039411459250 110 04-JAN-2026
VIKRAM GAJANAN PANDE NA NA NA NR 2 NEEV RAJANI APTS PLOT NO 2 GIRIPETH NAGPUR M S INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30088813937200 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL DINKARRAO PADGILWAR DINKARRAO TUKARAM PADGILWAR 52 PT MALVIYA NAGAR KHAMLA , NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133018503177 550 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP GUPTA NA NA NA SHRI LAXMI BANDLE STORE NAL SAHEBCHOWK , NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-1201750100020578 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAPNA SATISH GUPTA NA NA NA SHRI LAXMI BANGLE STORE NAL SAHEB CHOWK , NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-1201750100020656 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANGEETA SHREERAM PHATING SHREERAM OPDEORAO PHATING VIJAYRAJ MARATHI TELIPURA BAJERIYA NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133018028089 110 04-JAN-2026
JYOTI RAMESH PAMPATTIWAR NA NA NA 216, SAHARKARNAGAR KHAMLA , NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-1201090000147728 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASH GANPAT MAHURE GANPAT NARAYAN MAHURE 3 PRITI COLONY NEAR PANCHANSHI PLOT N N NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039415432324 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEETU ANURAG KAPOOR ANURAG KAPOOR CO AJAY PALLAI PLOT NO 18B PANTHEON COLONY NR RELIANCE FRESH MANISH NAGAR NR RELIANCE FRESH PARVATI NAGAR NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30154952594797 165 04-JAN-2026
OM PRAKASH LAHOTI GANESHRAM LAHOTI POLYMER PRODUCTS E 48  MIDC HINGNA NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30073210093635 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK KUMAR AGRAWAL PRAKASH CHANDRA AGRAWAL CO AGRAWAL TRADERS, BUS STAND GHORADONGRI, SARNI, BETUL MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BETUL DPID-CLID-1201750100055761 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMITKUMAR JAISWAL NA NA NA GANESH NAGAR , , GONDIA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA GONDIA DPID-CLID-1201090003108015 110 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASH SHEWARAM KUNGWANI SHEWARAM KUNGWANI BARA KHOLI SINDHI COLONY GONDIA , MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA GONDIA DPID-CLID-IN30226912033036 242 04-JAN-2026
PRABHAKAR MAHADEORAO BALKOTE MAHADEORAO RATIRAM BALKOTE MALVIYA WARD GONDIA , , GONDIA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA GONDIA DPID-CLID-IN30021415347068 99 04-JAN-2026
BHURCHAND JAIN BANSILAL JAIN MIET , , GONDIA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA GONDIA DPID-CLID-1201060100167131 1210 04-JAN-2026
JYOTI HIMMATLAL PATEL NA NA NA C O PURUSHOTTAM S PATEL PLOT NO 26 VIDYA NAGAR BHANDARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA BHANDARA DPID-CLID-IN30311610269979 385 04-JAN-2026
GULAM FAROOQ VAKILAHMADANSARI VAKIL AHMAD ANSARI STATE BANK COLONY GURUNANAK WARD , BHANDARA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA BHANDARA DPID-CLID-1201130000144881 1320 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH NILKANTH JAMBHULKAR NILKANTH A JAMBHULKAR LOKWANI CHOWK DESHBANDHU WARD, , BHANDARA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA BHANDARA DPID-CLID-1302340000069759 275 04-JAN-2026
BELA MOHAN PODDAR NA NA NA MAIN ROAD WARDHA , WARDHA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA WARDHA DPID-CLID-1201320000936905 561 04-JAN-2026
HEMANT VISHWANTH BHOYAR V BHOYAR MALGUJARI PURA WARD NO 25 , WARDHA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA WARDHA DPID-CLID-1201750100057414 1100 04-JAN-2026
RATNAKAR POCHUJI AKULWAR POCHUJI AKULWAR TIWARI LAYOUT, LAXMI NAGAR, NEAR DEEPALI APPARTMENT , WARDHA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA WARDHA DPID-CLID-1201750100063255 1100 04-JAN-2026
KIRAN VASANT KAMBLE VASANT SHANKAR KAMBLE JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SELOO KATE DIST WARDHA WARDHA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA WARDHA DPID-CLID-1203140000134851 1100 04-JAN-2026
C M THANVI NA NA NA M7 A7 LLOYDS NAGAR MAIN COLONY BHUGAON LINK ROAD WARDHA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA WARDHA DPID-CLID-1203600000104280 220 04-JAN-2026
SUPRIYA DHOLE SUHAS DHOLE STATE BANK COLONY WARD NO 2 WARDHA , INDIA MAHARASHTRA WARDHA DPID-CLID-IN30133017158831 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHILPA SAXENA AMRISH SAXENA QTR NO 9 TYPE2 MGIMS CAMPUS SEVAGRAM WARDHA WARDHA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA WARDHA DPID-CLID-1201060002335591 55 04-JAN-2026
USHA RAVINDRA MAHAKALE NA NA NA RAMNAGAR WARD BEHIND MAA SHERAWALI MANGAL KARYALAY HINGANGHAT HINGANGHAT INDIA MAHARASHTRA WARDHA DPID-CLID-IN30133020222463 550 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASH SUGANCHAND AGARWAL SUGANCHAND AGARWAL GAJANAN MANDIR ROAD, , , CHANDRAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA CHANDRAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30226911322065 176 04-JAN-2026
ARCHANA PRADEEP BUKKAWR NA NA NA SAI SRADHA APPTS NEAR JANATA COLLEGE CIVIL LINE CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA CHANDRAPUR DPID-CLID-1201060100166862 550 04-JAN-2026
ABHAY MADHAORAO DESHPANDE MADHAORAO DESHPANDE C - 111, MEL COLONY MUL ROAD , CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA CHANDRAPUR DPID-CLID-1201090000610128 275 04-JAN-2026
SURAJ BHAURAO WANKAR NA NA NA AT 400 TUKUM TALAW WARD CHANDRAPUR DIST CHANDRAPUR CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA CHANDRAPUR DPID-CLID-1201330000595129 275 04-JAN-2026
JAGDISH KEWALRAM HARIYANI NA NA NA SINDHI CAMP, RAMNAGAR, , CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA CHANDRAPUR DPID-CLID-1202890000352104 550 04-JAN-2026
RAGHUVIRSINGH SOHANSINGH BAINS SOHANSINGH BAINS B-23  SHASTRI NAGAR MUL ROAD CHANDRAPUR CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA CHANDRAPUR DPID-CLID-1202890000484657 1100 04-JAN-2026
RENUKA P OHANKAR ARUNRAO BANSOD OPPO MESHRAM MISTRY GURUDWARA ROAD D G TUKUM CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA CHANDRAPUR DPID-CLID-1204720010993946 33 04-JAN-2026
PARASHRAM PUNDLIKRAO BHANARE NA NA NA D513, CTPS COLONY URJANAGAR , CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA CHANDRAPUR DPID-CLID-1201750100057262 1100 04-JAN-2026
DILIP BHANWARLAL SARDA BHANWARLAL SARDA MAIN ROAD BAZAR ROAD GADCHIROLI , GADCHIROLI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA GADCHIROLI DPID-CLID-1201060100145559 550 04-JAN-2026
SHANKAR NAMDEORAO PATIL NAMDEORAO PATIL KANNAMWAR WARD NO 2 BALLARPUR DIST- CHANDRAPUR BALLARPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA CHANDRAPUR DPID-CLID-1203320003664234 275 04-JAN-2026
ANJU RAJENDRA SINHA NA NA NA MANIKGARH CEMENT PO GADCHANDUR DIST CHANDRAPUR CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA CHANDRAPUR DPID-CLID-1202890000186201 825 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KANTILAL SHRISHRIMAL KANTILAL MOTILAL SHRISHRIMAL GANDHI CHOWK MALKAPUR DIST-BULDANA MALKAPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA BULDHANA DPID-CLID-1201060000122281 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATISH SHANKAR KINGE NA NA NA NANDURA RAOD MOTALA DIST BULDANA , MOTALA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA BULDHANA DPID-CLID-1201320001187401 962.5 04-JAN-2026
MANJU CHAWLA WO SUNIL CHAWLA GH-13774 IST FLOOR PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30256610035625 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANDULAL HIRALAL SHAH HIRALAL SHAH 101 INDRAPRASTH 1ST FLOOR,RUPANI CIRCLE BHAVNAGAR , INDIA GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30045011810204 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHUTOSH BHARTI MAHENDRA BHARTI GOSWAMI ROOM NO3 K 17 OLD RANGPURI ROAD MAHIPALPUR NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30371910843369 66 04-JAN-2026
VINOD KUMAR CHORIA LATE OM PRAKASH C-274 SULTANPURI , DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413534776 2200 04-JAN-2026
KAMLESH YADAV LACHI RAM 120 KHERA VILLAGE , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810458547 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHOUGALE BHARAT SHRIDHAR CHOUGALE SHRIDHAR BHAVA SHRI SIDDHIVINAYAK CHAWL 3  4, DEVI PADA BORIVALI E MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30082910885065 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHASHIKANT MANILAL VYAS MANILAL MOHANLAL VYAS C-80 SANIDHYA TOWNSHIP BH ABB COLONY MAKARPURA ROAD MANEJA BARODA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000714542 55 04-JAN-2026
RAJEEV KUMAR DAL CHAND H N 213 GALI NO 2 SUBHASH NAGAR , , MEERUT CITY INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-IN30039413294032 1100 04-JAN-2026
AKSHYA TYAGI R K TYAGI 234 BEGUM BAGH , , MEERUT INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-IN30115120934878 2200 04-JAN-2026
PADMABEN NATVARLAL SHAH NA NA NA B1, AKSHAR APARTMENT NEHRU PARK VASTRAPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30015910414308 2200 04-JAN-2026
INDRASINGH F RAJPUROHIT NA NA NA 6012 AVISHKAR SOCIETY JIVRAJ PARK , AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30034311268539 687.5 04-JAN-2026
JAYSHREE HARIVADAN KAYASTHA HARIVADAN KAYASTHA E 304 SHRINANADNAGAR PART II VEJALPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30048411335330 1100 04-JAN-2026
HIREN RASIKBHAI CHOTAI NA NA NA A3 BINORI PARK NR VASTRAPUR CROSSING VEJALPUR , AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-1202990005471316 3300 04-JAN-2026
SUDHIR VASANT SURVE VASANT KRISHNA SURVE 501123- A ASHIRWAD NIWAS NM JOSHI MARG BYCULLA, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1301380000047134 2200 04-JAN-2026
PIYUSH RAMTEKE MANIK RAMTEKE 1461 G R TOWNSHIP PO JAWAHAR NAGAR VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30048411572169 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHAILENDRA KUMAR BHANU LATE RAM JATANDAS QR NO 331 REFINERY TOWNSHIP PO JAWAHAR NAGAR BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413589487 4400 04-JAN-2026
SHRADDHA SHARMA S K HARMA 6161 GUJARAT REFINERY  TOWN SHIP JAWAHARNAGAR VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413589948 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARAN BHIMJI KUCHHADIYA BHIMJI JIVABHAI KUCHHADIYA QRT NO 1013 GUJARAT REFINERY TOWNSHIP PO JAWAHARNAGAR OPP SHOPPING COMPLEX BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413590384 1100 04-JAN-2026
DELADIA KISHORE NA NA NA 3194 GR TOWN SHIP JAWAHAR NAGAR VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413591019 4400 04-JAN-2026
KONDAPALLI SIVA RAMARAO KONDAPALLI KALIDAS 6163 GUJARAT REFINERY TOWNSHIP PO JAWAHARNAGAR VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413634715 2200 04-JAN-2026
MAGANBHAI BHAGADA BHAIRATHWA NA NA NA 923 G R TOWNSHIP PO JAWAHAR NAGAR BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413647340 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRADIP SARBADHIKARI LATE SHRI BRINDABANSARBADHIKARI 2125 GUJARAT REFINERY TOWNSHIP PO JAWAHAR NAGAR , DIST VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413647500 2200 04-JAN-2026
BARATH KUMAR J R JAYA KUMA 264 GUJARAT REFINERY TOWNSHIP PO JAWAHAR NAGAR BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413649039 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUPRIYA SINHA P K SINHA QR NO 273 GUJARAT REFINERY TOWNSHIP PO JAWAHARNAGAR VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413719680 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUSHANTA DAS KANAI LAL DAS QTR NO-14116 GUJARAT REFINERY TOWNSHIP IOCL PO JAWAHARNAGAR VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413720678 2200 04-JAN-2026
NIRMALYA DAN SANAT KUMAR DAN QTR NO 1190 GUJARAT REFINERY TOWNSHIP PO JAWAHARNAGAR DIST VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413720776 8800 04-JAN-2026
RAMA KANT PRASAD JAMUNA PRASAD 1189 G R TOWNSHIP PO JAWAHAR NAGAR , VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413755820 4400 04-JAN-2026
CHAKRADHAR NATH LATE BHAGI RAMNATH A-13 ,  ONGC   COLONY VIDYA   VIHAR  EAST PO  RAJAWADI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30611490048153 2200 04-JAN-2026
AAMEENA KHATUN SHEKH RAFIUL OKADER SHEKH ROOM 5 NAZIR LALA CHAWL PRAKASH NAGAR DARGA CROSS ROAD SONAPUR BHANDUP WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30075711482634 1100 04-JAN-2026



MPSHAJI NA NA NA QRNO-25, JAMUNA KVS QUARTERS NCH COLONY, KANJURMARG W BHANDUP MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1203840000145648 275 04-JAN-2026
ANANT P LONKAR PADMAKAR HARI LONKAR YAMUNA CO OP HSG A WING 1ST FLOOR ROOM NO 103 RIVERPARK RAWALPADA DAHISAR E MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30226913794213 27.5 04-JAN-2026
VIKRAMKUMAR KANTILAL JAIN KANTILAL JAIN NAWAB VADI SAHAR DARWAJA TAL CHORAYASI DIST SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1202990003044720 330 04-JAN-2026
JAYESHBHAI BALVANTRAM RENDERIA NA NA NA 32095, VACHLI SHERI SALABATPURA, , SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1204150000129571 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBHAS BALMUKUND PANDEY BALMUKUND PANDEY 101 DHANCHHAYA APPT AGYARI MOHLLA RUSTAMPURA SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30047641719578 1100 04-JAN-2026
ZAKIYUDDIN AZIZ RANGWALA AZIZ RANGWALA 149, P D MELLO ROAD, SAI NIWAS BLDG, 2ND FLOOR, ROOM NO34, MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30122510121126 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJ KUMARI PUGALIA DEO RAJ PUGALIA BYE LANE 3 MD CHISTI BLDG LACHITNAGAR GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30018313629744 2200 04-JAN-2026
RANENDRA JIT RAJKUMAR LATE B RAJKUMAR GONESH GURI CHARI ALI DISPUR KACHARI BOSTI BACK GATE OF HOTEL PO DISPUR GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413687044 4400 04-JAN-2026
KAMAL KISHORE JAIN LATE BUDHRAJ JAIN CO SURESH BHANDAR NO 32 BAROOAH MARKET T R PHOOKAN ROAD GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413692079 5500 04-JAN-2026
RAMAPADA CHOWDHURY NA NA NA VILL KALKALI GHAT DIST KARIMGONJ PO KALKALGHAT ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413682714 4400 04-JAN-2026
CAUVERY BARKAKATI NA NA NA FLAT NO 1 OFFICERS COLONY BACKSIDE OF T C GIRLS SCHOOL PO SILPUKHURI HADEYATPUR GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30125028711050 5500 04-JAN-2026
DHIRESH CH BORO NA NA NA IOC LIMAITE AOD 2ND B K KAKOTI LANE ULUBARI KACHARI BASTI GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413574235 2200 04-JAN-2026
RANJANA SAPCOTA DEREN SAPCOTA IOC LTD AOD DR B K KAKOTI ROAD ULUBARI , GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413683049 2200 04-JAN-2026
MR INDRA GIRI LATE KRISHNA BAHADURGIRI INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD ASSAM OIL DIVISION KACHARI BASTI ULUBARI 2 B K KAKOTY LANE GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30125028114291 4400 04-JAN-2026
MRS ARUNABHA BHUYAN NA NA NA IPS COLONY ASEB ULUBARI GUWAHATI , ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30125028527752 12100 04-JAN-2026
SRI PRADIP PATOWARY BISOY CHANDRA DAS REHABARI BANINAGAR PO REHABARI , GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413613729 2200 04-JAN-2026
MANISH AGARWAL NA NA NA J M DISTRIBUTORS RAHMAN MARKET A T ROAD NEAR RLY GATE NO 6 OPP PRAG BHAWAN GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30125028004722 2200 04-JAN-2026
SARBANANDA DAS LATE BOGARAM DAS AMRANGA BORIHAT , ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30125028637143 4400 04-JAN-2026
PRANAB JYOTI RAHANG LATE BISHNU RAMRAHANG IOCL QUALITY CONTROL LABORATORY GUWAHATI REFINERY GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-1204720011465934 2200 04-JAN-2026
ROMEN BORUAH NA NA NA GUWAHATI REFINERY NOONMATI GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413668214 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJU KUMAR ABANG LATE GANTI RAMABANG CIVIL DEPPT GUWAHATI REFINERY NOONMATI GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413683282 4400 04-JAN-2026
ANIL CHANDRA DAS LATE NARAYAN CHDAS P U DEPT ELECT MAINT GUWAHATI REFINERY NOONMATI GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413683555 2200 04-JAN-2026
GIRINDRA KUMAR GOSWAMI LATE HARA KANTAGOSWAMI IOC LTD GUWAHATI REFINERY M S DEPTT I S PO NOONMATI GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413683635 4400 04-JAN-2026
UTPAL KATAKI LATE G NSKATAKI IOC GUWAHATI REFINERY , , NOONMATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413685645 11000 04-JAN-2026
SUBRATA KAMAL GOGOI MOHENDRA NATH GOGOI INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTDL GUWAHATI REFINERY NOONMATI GUWAHATI   ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30125028372645 2200 04-JAN-2026
RATUL DAS LATE K CDAS T S DEPARTMENT INDIAN OIL   GUWAHATI REFINERY NOONMATI GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30125028647446 4400 04-JAN-2026
PULAK GOSWAMI GHANA KANTA GOSWAMI IOC LIMITED MD NORTH EAST STATE OFFICE EAST POINT TOWER 4TH FLOOR BAMUNIMAIDAN GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413574198 3300 04-JAN-2026
MADAN CHANDRA DEKA NA NA NA SATGAON PRAGATI NAGAR , GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413684513 6600 04-JAN-2026
SYED SAFIQUR RAHMAN LATE SYED AZIZURRAHMAN LPG BOTTLING PLANT NORTH GUWAHATI , GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413626983 6600 04-JAN-2026
BIMAN CHANDRA GOGOI NAGESWAR GOGOI VILL ABHOY PUR PO COLLEGE NAGAR DIST KAMRUP ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413667563 4400 04-JAN-2026
JITENDRA CHANDRA NATH LATE UMESH CHANDRANATH HOUSE NO 2 LACHIT PATH ODALBAKRA GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30125028567253 3300 04-JAN-2026
MAHESWAR RABHA BRI PRASEN RABHA SATGAON PRAGHATI NAGAR , GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413686236 2200 04-JAN-2026
KAMALANANDA RAJKHOWA LT MOHI KANTARAJKHOWA RKB  ROAD  NEAR  CHURCH CHRISTIAN PATTY PO  AND DIST NAGAON ASSAM INDIA ASSAM NAGAON DPID-CLID-IN30125028614524 2200 04-JAN-2026
AKIL ALI NA NA NA KUSHAL NAGAR KANAKLATA PO SONAPUR KAMRUP ASSAM INDIA ASSAM NAGAON DPID-CLID-IN30039413623835 2200 04-JAN-2026
LANGTUK KRO SRI KHAYASING KRO THANA ROAD RONGMONGVE    DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KARBI ANGLONG DPID-CLID-IN30125028594054 4400 04-JAN-2026
BALENDRA BASUMATARY NA NA NA VILL HALUADOL PO HALUADOL DIST KOKRAJHAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KOKRAJHAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413685846 4400 04-JAN-2026
SRI DHIREN TUMUNG NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD G S PIPELINE PO DHALIGAON DIST BONGAIGAON ASSAM INDIA ASSAM BONGAIGAON DPID-CLID-IN30125028485143 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJAN SHARMA KISHAN CHAND SHARMA C O T C KHATRI OPP NEHRU MAIDAN EASTERN BASE WORKSHOP C O 99 A TEZPUR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SONITPUR DPID-CLID-1304140000513057 2200 04-JAN-2026
ISWAR PRASAD BORTHAKUR LT RP BORTHAKUR PANCHWATI MALOOALI , JORHAT ASSAM INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-1201090000195111 4400 04-JAN-2026
DEBEN HAZARIKA NA NA NA TATI GOAN PO-PURANA TITABAR , JORHAT INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30039413671752 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHRI SIBA PROSADHAZARIKA NA NA NA TEOK DIHINGIA GAON TEOK JORHAT ASSAM INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30125028403051 2200 04-JAN-2026
NOK SUMONGBA LATE TAKOSOSANG LONGSA VILLAGE MOKOKCHANG , NAGALAND INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30125028405020 4400 04-JAN-2026
BHANU RAM DOLEY LATE BEJI RAMDOLEY NA ALI HABICHUCK , JORHAT ASSAM INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30125028420122 2200 04-JAN-2026
NEIZONGULIE SUHU NEILAO SUHU ONGC DVP , JORHAT ASSAM INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30125028463430 4400 04-JAN-2026
N TOIHO TOIHOCHISHI NA NA NA ONGC DVP , JORHAT ASSAM INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30125028463448 4400 04-JAN-2026
PRAFULLA KR PHUKAN LATE K CPHUAN SEUJIPAR , KOLAKHOWA DIST JORHAT ASSAM INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30125028575750 4400 04-JAN-2026
ANITA PRITHANI NA NA NA C O OMPRAKASH PRITHANI BEHIND TRUCK STAND RAHMAN ROAD A T ROAD JORHAT ASSAM INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30125028588907 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRODIP KUMAR MILI NA NA NA LAKHI NAGAR CLUB ROAD , JORHAT INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30125028617989 2200 04-JAN-2026
MRINAL KANTI ROY LATE BIJOY BHUSANROY CLUB ROAD PO JORHAT JORHAT ASSAM INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30125028639655 2200 04-JAN-2026
MALLIKA BEGUM LATE SHAMJAMAL BORBORA ONGC CIVIL DIV , , JORHAT ASSAM INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30125028640315 4400 04-JAN-2026
BINOY MOHON SAIKIA BHOGESWAR SAIKIA MOHOR GAON POKAMURA    VIA BORBHETA JORHAT ASSAM INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30125028403253 4400 04-JAN-2026
P K BORAH P BORAH LAKHIBARI VILLAGE LAKHIBARI   VIA NAKACHARI JORHAT ASSAM INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30125028398812 2200 04-JAN-2026
ARUN CHANDRA DUTTA PRAFULLA DUTTA GARMUR , , JORHAT INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30039415622706 2200 04-JAN-2026
BASU DEV GOSWAMI LATE BIPEN CHGOSWAMI MELENG LAHKOR GAON PO BARKHELIA DIST JORHAT ASSAM INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30125028553921 2200 04-JAN-2026
DALJEET SINGH LATE S KARTARINGH PO CINNAMARA T E JORHAT , ASSAM INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30039413685774 4400 04-JAN-2026
JOGEN CHANDRA DAS LATE KALICHARAN DAS ONGC CENTRAL STORES CANAMARA CISF COMPLEX JORCHAT ASSAM INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30039413686084 4400 04-JAN-2026
HARJINDER SINGH NA NA NA ONGC AB TYPE COLONY QTR NO AB 42 CHINAMARA JORHAT INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30125028334933 2200 04-JAN-2026
PROBIN SAIKIA LATE C KSAIKIA ONGC WELL LOGGING CINNAMORA , JORHAT INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30125028618043 2200 04-JAN-2026
MR PRODIP CHANGKAKOTY LATE K LCHANGAOTY ONGC COLONY QTR NO AB 40 CINNAMARA JORHAT INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30125028618172 4400 04-JAN-2026
MRS RUPAMONI BEZBARUAHCHANGKAKOTY PRODIP CHANGKAKOTY P M OFFICE ONGC DVP JORHAT ASSAM INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30125028618181 4400 04-JAN-2026
SHRI MUKTI NATHSARMA G C SARMA QUARTER NO B 33 ONGC COLONY PO BAGHDHARA CINNAMARA JORHAT INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30125028619571 8800 04-JAN-2026
RINA BORA LT BHDHINDRA NATHBORA LICHUBARI  BORBHETA  CHAPORI OPP   CHILDREN  JAIL PO  LICHUBARI JORHAT          ASSAM INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30125028784358 3289 04-JAN-2026
RUDOLPH D SOUZA NICHOLAS DSOUZA 84 AVANI TOWERS BH NAVRANGPURA POLICE STATION NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30012610959597 7700 04-JAN-2026
SARITA ZALKEY NA NA NA PLOT NO 354 , CHANDANNAGAR NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30048411354834 550 04-JAN-2026
SACHIN DINKAR ZOTING DINKAR ZOTING 230 HANUMAN NAGAR , , NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-1201750100062418 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAYANT DURGALAL GUPTA DURGALAL DASHRATHLAL GUPTA P NO 180, PANDHRABODI TRUST LAYOUT , AMBAZARI NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30220110418088 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUKUL AGRAWAL MAHESH AGRAWAL 5TH FLOOR, TAPSAYA APARTMENTS 42, SHIVAJI NAGAR , NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30015910443693 2200 04-JAN-2026
NARENDRA SINGH SHRI CHHOTU RAM SO SH CHHOTU RAM VILL-LOA KHURD,PONOONA MAJRA , DISTT JHAJJAR HARYANA INDIA HARYANA JHAJJAR DPID-CLID-IN30611490608394 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARISH AND SONSHUF NA NA NA HNO 11214B MOH UDAYPURIYAN , HISAR HARYANA INDIA HARYANA HISSAR DPID-CLID-1203720000160524 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHAGWAN MARUTI CHIKHALEKAR NA NA NA 105 NEEL CASTLE PLOT NO 54 SECTOR-3 NEW PANVEL EAST , NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30247040114903 2200 04-JAN-2026
PARIT GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA 2 GUR MANDI MAIN G T ROAD DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30299410005509 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUDRAX PARASHAR NA NA NA 221-A PADAM VIHAR , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30209210014269 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEENA MEHTA SURIENDER MEHTA K-14 MALKA GANJ , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30096610123423 5500 04-JAN-2026
MANISH MEHTA SURIENDER MEHTA K-14 MALKA GANJ , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30096610123432 5500 04-JAN-2026
BHAGWATI PIYUSH PAREKH PIYUSH PAREKH 1, ISHWAR KUNJ NEAR SONI WADI SHIMPOLI X LANE, BORIVALI-WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201750000105980 1650 04-JAN-2026
JIGAR RAJESH BHANDARI RAJESH BHEEMRAJ BHANDARI 303,POOJA RESIDENCY, DERASAR LANE,BH KORA KENDRA HARIDAS NAGAR,BORIVALI WEST, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1202970000241288 1100 04-JAN-2026
PANKAJ GOPALRAO SANGWAI NA NA NA FLAT NO 1 SARANG APARTMENTS NEAR NIWARA COLONY NO 5 GORAKSHAN ROAD , AKOLA, MAHARASTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA DPID-CLID-IN30169611242935 275 04-JAN-2026
NEETA RITESH AGRAWAL NA NA NA 101, WARD NO 43-1, RAJPUT PURA, TQ AKOLA DIST AKOLA AKOLA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA DPID-CLID-1201060001146585 330 04-JAN-2026
LILADHAR IYDANJI KELA IYDANJI MANSUKHDASJI KELA CHITRAKOOT, RAMNAGAR, , AKOLA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA DPID-CLID-1201090000123320 368.5 04-JAN-2026
ANITA PRADIP AGRAWAL NA NA NA SARAS  APARTMENT FLAT NO5  RANPISE NAGAR, INFRONT OF CHUMBAK GHAR AKOLA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA DPID-CLID-1202000000245936 330 04-JAN-2026
NIDHI RAHUL MITTAL NA NA NA PATRAKAR COLONY CHAUOARY HOSPITAL , AKOLA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA DPID-CLID-1202000000259723 110 04-JAN-2026
ZIAUDDIN QAMRUDDIN ANSARI QAMARUDDIN MOHD HISMUDDINANSARI PLOT NO 74 HAQ COLONY ALI BHAI VISHRAM AKOLA AKOLA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA DPID-CLID-IN30226912141180 352 04-JAN-2026
ANUP ASHOKRAO BANNORE ASHOKRAO BANNORE THE AKOLA JANATA BANK MAIN BRANCH, OLD COTTON MARKET AKOLA MS INDIA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA DPID-CLID-1302310000000952 1100 04-JAN-2026
EDWIN SUHAS MARIAN NA NA NA MOUNT VILLA, BEHIND POOJA COMPLEX, NEAR SHANKAR NAGAR, AKOLA MS INDIA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA DPID-CLID-1302310000029034 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANDIP MADHUKARRAO SOLANKE MADHUKARRAO SANTOSHRAO SOLANKE SNEH-BANDH NEAR GUHES FLOORMILL GOKUL COLONY AKOLA MS INDIA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA DPID-CLID-1302310000031571 1100 04-JAN-2026
VINAY PRABHAKARRAO DESHMUKH PRABHAKARRAO DESHMUKH DESHMUKH BHAWAN GODBOLE PLOTS DABKI ROAD AKOLA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA DPID-CLID-1302310000046590 825 04-JAN-2026
HEMLATA DURGAPRASAD AGRAWAL DURGAPRASAD AGRAWAL PARIDHAN OLD KAPAD BAZAR , AKOLA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA DPID-CLID-1302310000046742 330 04-JAN-2026
LAXMAN SADANSHIV HUNDIWALE SADASHIV DATTATRAY HUNDIWALE NEAR VIVEKANAND ASHRAM SUDHIR COLONY , AKOLA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA DPID-CLID-1302310000048317 220 04-JAN-2026
NITA ANIL DESHMUKH ANIL DESHMUKH SHEKHAR SMRUTI 4, ARYABHATTA COLONY GORAKSHAN ROAD AKOLA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA DPID-CLID-1302310000048321 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASH TANSUKHLALJI KAKANI NA NA NA KAKANI BANDHU, MG ROAD, , AKOLA MS INDIA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA DPID-CLID-1302310000063711 550 04-JAN-2026
SONIA RAJKUMAR GWALANI RAJKUMAR D GWALANI NANAK NAGAR, NIMWADI CAMP, , AKOLA MS INDIA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA DPID-CLID-1302310000075404 275 04-JAN-2026
RAJANI RAVINDRA KHANDELWAL NA NA NA SHIVAJI NAGAR OLD CITY, , AKOLA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA DPID-CLID-1303580000041991 550 04-JAN-2026
NEENA RAJESH SUREKA RAJESH S UREKA RAJANI NIVAS ALSI PLOT , AKOLA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA DPID-CLID-IN30177416525586 550 04-JAN-2026
PRASHANT RAMESH DANDALE RAMESH DANDALE MAHALAXMI, RENUKA NAGAR DABKI ROAD OLD CTIY AKOLA MS INDIA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA DPID-CLID-1302310000088031 55 04-JAN-2026
ATUL VASANTRAO GHATOLE NA NA NA GADANKI ROAD, GULZAPURA,   OLD CITY, , AKOLA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA DPID-CLID-1303580000021170 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDHA ARUN CHAUDHARI ARUN ISHWAR CHAUDHARI MANORAMA BHAVAN ALSI PLOT AKOLA AKOLA MS INDIA MAHARASHTRA WASHIM DPID-CLID-1302310000015627 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASH GULABSA KANHED NA NA NA KALIKA NAGAR GORAKSHAN ROAD , AKOLA MS INDIA MAHARASHTRA WASHIM DPID-CLID-1302310000015986 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANUSAYA DALPATRAY MEHTA BABULAL RAYCHAND SANGAVI 3 MAHAVIR SOCITY NR MANTRI MOTORS BADNERA ROAD , AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATHI DPID-CLID-IN30021413400448 825 04-JAN-2026
KISANLAL MULCHAND CHANDAK NA NA NA 25,YESHAVANT COLONY, TQ-KARANJA LAD, DIST-WASHIM KARANJA LAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA WASHIM DPID-CLID-1303580000015553 550 04-JAN-2026
SAIYED IBRAHIM HUSSAIN NA NA NA BHARAT PETROLEUM CORPORATION LTD AT PO GAIGAON TA BALAPUR AKOLA M S INDIA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA DPID-CLID-IN30039413753674 1100 04-JAN-2026
DADARAO AJABRAO NALKHANDE NA NA NA AYODHYA NAGAR, HOUSE NO-5, GAULKHED ROAD,NEAR VATIKA, SHEGAON, DIST-BULDHANA, SHEGAON MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA BULDHANA DPID-CLID-1303580000036717 550 04-JAN-2026
ALEEM HUSSAIN KHAN HUSSAIN KHAN MOMIN PURA PATUR DISTT-AKOLA PATUR MS INDIA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA DPID-CLID-1302310000061729 110 04-JAN-2026
HARISH SHYAMSUNDER MUNDHADA NA NA NA MUNDHADA HOUSE GANDHI CHOWK MALEGAON MALEGAON MS INDIA MAHARASHTRA WASHIM DPID-CLID-1302310000021886 1100 04-JAN-2026
YOGESH SHYAMSUNDER MUNDHADA NA NA NA MUNDHADA IND ESTATE MALEGAON , MALEGAON MS INDIA MAHARASHTRA WASHIM DPID-CLID-1302310000021890 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAFULLA SATYANARAYAN CHARKHA SATYANARAYAN NANDLAL CHARKHA CHINTAMANI   KOLHATKARWADI GREEN PARK COLONY AT PO DIST - WASHIM WASHIM MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA WASHIM DPID-CLID-1201060100182253 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA DILIPRAO INGOLE SHRIRAM BALAJI TAYADE CIVIL LINES , , WASHIM INDIA MAHARASHTRA KHAMGAON DPID-CLID-IN30177413301646 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANTOSH BADRINARAYAN KARWA BADRINARAYAN SHIVNARAYAN KARWA SANKALP CIVIL LINE , RISOD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA KHAMGAON DPID-CLID-1201060000666398 550 04-JAN-2026
MAHESH RANGNATHAPPA JIRWANKAR NA NA NA LONI ROAD , , RISOD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA DPID-CLID-1201060000710043 550 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY JIRAFE NA NA NA MANGALMURTI GOPAL NAGAR BADNERA ROAD AMRAVATI INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATI DPID-CLID-IN30021411281279 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHARAT KALIDAS RAJKOTIA NA NA NA RADHA COMPLEX ZAFAR ZAIN COTTON MKT ROAD AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATI DPID-CLID-1201060100078782 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAVIN BHAGWANDAS TIWARI NA NA NA ATPO CHINCHOLI, TA-ANJANGAON, DT-AMRAVATI , AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATI DPID-CLID-1201120000163747 275 04-JAN-2026
SHYAM PADMAKAR SARAF PADMAKAR SARAF MUDHOLKAR PETH, NEAR OSWAL BHAWAN, , AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATI DPID-CLID-1201750100059810 1100 04-JAN-2026
YOGESH NAWALKISHORE RATHI NA NA NA RATHI AGENCIES NEAR SHYAM TALKIES , AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATI DPID-CLID-1202000000213173 275 04-JAN-2026
AJAYKUMAR VALLABHDAS GUPTA NA NA NA BEHIND PRABHAT TALKIES, , , AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATI DPID-CLID-1303580000016352 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL PANDURANG HEDAOO NA NA NA 48 ,  SWAPNASHILP BEHIND VIDYUT NAGAR , ABHIYANTA COLONY,VMV ROAD, AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATI DPID-CLID-1303580000021736 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL HARIKISAN JAJOO HARIKISAN JAJOO KHAPARDE GARDEN , KHAPARDE BAGICHA , , AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATI DPID-CLID-1303580000045827 550 04-JAN-2026
VIJAYA RATHI NA NA NA 11 VITTHAL LEELA JAMANALAL BAJAJ NGR MORSHI ROAD AMRAVATI M S AMRAVATI M S INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATHI DPID-CLID-IN30112715477322 1100 04-JAN-2026
KIRAN DEEPAK MANTRI DEEPAK MANTRI AT POST BHATKULI JAIN TAL BHATKULI DIST AMRAVATI BHATKULI JAIN INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATHI DPID-CLID-IN30133018589171 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH MADANLALJI TIWARI NA NA NA 50 VILAS NAGAR,VMV ROAD WARD NO 55 AMRAVATI INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATI DPID-CLID-IN30169611174592 55 04-JAN-2026
MAHENDRA BABARAO TAYWADE NA NA NA 95, HEMLATA GAGALANI NAGAR NEAR WADALI NAKA SRPF ROAD AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATHI DPID-CLID-1201750100034006 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANJIRY MAHENDRA TAYWADE MAHENDRA TAYWADE 95, HEMLATA GAGALANI NAGAR NEAR WADALI NAKA SRPF ROAD AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATHI DPID-CLID-1201750100034010 1100 04-JAN-2026
RATNAPRABHA YOGENDRASING SOLANKE NA NA NA CO R M CHAVAN SANKET COLONY CAMP , AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATI DPID-CLID-1201750100057336 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHASHIKUMAR BHAURAO AMBULKAR NA NA NA 20 ANAND SBI COLONY CAMP AMRAVATI AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATI DPID-CLID-1202890000320422 550 04-JAN-2026
SAHBA SULTANA ARIFHUSAIN SYED ARIF HUSAIN HAJI COMPOUND NEAR CIRCUIT HOUSE , AMRAVATI INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATI DPID-CLID-IN30133019390640 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAMLESH U CHOPDA NA NA NA SHYAM NAGAR , , AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATI DPID-CLID-1203840000521789 1078 04-JAN-2026
VIVEK BHASKARRAO SOLANKE NA NA NA 39 VIJAY COLONY KATHORA ROAD , AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATI DPID-CLID-1203320000615154 275 04-JAN-2026
VINAY PRALHADRAO KOTHALE PRALHADRAO KOTHALE CHABADA PLOT RUKHMINI NAGAR , AMRAVATI INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATI DPID-CLID-IN30220110282298 550 04-JAN-2026
SANJAYKUMAR PYARELAL CHOPDA PYARELAL MAGANLAL CHOPDA 65 POOJA DEEP, DEORANKAR NAGAR, NR SHARDA KANYA SCHOOL, AMRAVATI INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATHI DPID-CLID-IN30226910504406 1100 04-JAN-2026
VAISHALI VASANT PRATAPWAR VASANT KONDOPANT PRATAPWAR VISAWA, NEAR BHAKTIDHAM MANDIR BADNERA ROAD AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATI DPID-CLID-1202890000235305 550 04-JAN-2026
ATUL DALPATRAI MEHTA DALPATRAI K MEHTA MAHVIR HOUSING SOCIETY KESHAR BAG BADNERA ROAD AMRAVATI INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATHI DPID-CLID-IN30039414939412 253 04-JAN-2026
RAJKUMAR CHHATUMAL RATNANI CHHATUMAL RATNANI VENKATESH COLONY , , AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATI DPID-CLID-1202000000211581 550 04-JAN-2026
NEHA RAJKUMAR RATNANI NA NA NA VENKATESH COLONY , , AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATI DPID-CLID-1202000000211594 550 04-JAN-2026
KETAN DILIP BIJWE NA NA NA 43 SANTAJI NAGARI RAJA PETH AMRAVATI SUDARSHAN BUILDING AMARAVATI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATI DPID-CLID-1202000000243996 1100 04-JAN-2026



PANKAJ M ANDAWKAR NA NA NA HAMALPURA , , AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATI DPID-CLID-1203840000306758 55 04-JAN-2026
ANANT RAM IYENGAR NA NA NA PLOT NO 35 RAJHILL NAGAR, SAI NAGAR PO INFRONT OF PRABHADEVI, MANGALAM MIDC AMRAVATI, MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATI DPID-CLID-IN30226911820483 33 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ VINCHURAKAR NA NA NA AT-YAVALI SHAHID , , TQ & DIST AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATI DPID-CLID-1203840000443092 253 04-JAN-2026
NIRAJ BHANUDAS DAFALE BHANUDAS MAROTRAO DAFALE 1 CHATRAPATI JIJAOO NAGAR BACK SIDE OF SANDEEP MANGALAM , YAVATMAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA YAVATMAL DPID-CLID-IN30078110129269 132 04-JAN-2026
MANGESH SUDAMRAO SHIRBHATE SUDAMRAO P SHIRBHATE MANGESH BLDG SHASHTRI NAGAR , YAVATMAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA YAVATMAL DPID-CLID-IN30220110285603 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK DIGAMBAR RAJGURE DIGAMBAR MAROTRAO RAJGURE MADHAV APARTMENTS FLAT NO 14 CIVIL LINE YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA YAVATMAL DPID-CLID-1202300000476210 550 04-JAN-2026
PANKAJ LOKRAM PREMCHANDANI NA NA NA 35, VAIDYA NAGAR , YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA YAVATMAL DPID-CLID-1202300000665688 66 04-JAN-2026
SHARAD RAMESHCHANDRA SHARMA RAMESHCHANDRA KISANLAL SHARMA LOKHANDI POOL , , YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA YAVATMAL DPID-CLID-1204470004422931 44 04-JAN-2026
MUJAHID IQBAL ZAHEDKHAN ZAHED ZAINULLAH KHAN KAPSE LAYOUT PANDHARKAWADA ROAD , YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA YAVATMAL DPID-CLID-1204470005155092 44 04-JAN-2026
SACHIN ARVIND SANDE ARVIND BAPURAOJI SANDE H NO 46 PRERNA NAGAR OLD UMARSARA YAVATMAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA YAVATMAL DPID-CLID-IN30039416375119 220 04-JAN-2026
NIZARALI PYARALI HIRANI PYARALI HABIBHAI HIRANI GEDAM NAGAR SANDEEP TALKIES ROAD , YAVATMAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA YAVATMAL DPID-CLID-IN30133018611807 1100 04-JAN-2026
NIKHILESH NARENDRA NAGARE NA NA NA 10 SAIPRASAD APPARTMENT DAHIWALKAR LAYOUT , YAVATMAL  M S INDIA MAHARASHTRA YAVATMAL DPID-CLID-IN30133018996965 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHISH RAMESH KALE NA NA NA 29, DIGRAS , , YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA YAVATMAL DPID-CLID-1201060100139682 550 04-JAN-2026
PRAMILA KAILASH BAJORIYA DWARKADAS K GAJBI SIDDIVINAYAK NAGAR DIGRAS DIST- YAVATMAL DIGRAS MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA YEOTMAL DPID-CLID-1201060100221551 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHAGWANDAS VALLABHDAS ATALHUF NA NA NA MOTINAGAR WARD NO  31 NEAR SONI  AUTOMOBILES PUSAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA YEOTMAL DPID-CLID-1201090003224978 137.5 04-JAN-2026
SUJEET DAYARAM CHAYHAN NA NA NA CO M S BELORKAR MOTINAGAR PUSAD SHRAMIC COLONY WADGAON DIST-YAVATMAL PUSAD M H INDIA MAHARASHTRA YAVATMAL DPID-CLID-1204330000036061 825 04-JAN-2026
MEENAL GIRISH PAPINWAR GIRISH PAPINWAR BALAJI WARD NEAR NAGINA MASJID PUSAD M S INDIA MAHARASHTRA YAVATMAL DPID-CLID-IN30133019500243 550 04-JAN-2026
BHARTI AGRAWAL GANESH AGRAWAL NAVIN PUSAD WARD NO 19 PUSAD PUSAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA YAVATMAL DPID-CLID-IN30133020247358 550 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH NARSINGHDAS BHATTAD NARSINGDAS MEGHRAJ BHATTAD SARDAR PATEL WARD UMARKHED DIST YAVATMAL UMARKHED MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA YAVATMAL DPID-CLID-1201060100119748 220 04-JAN-2026
SITARAM PUNGAONKER NA NA NA GOVARDHAN CHHAYA KANCHAN NAGAR BHANDARIA ROAD , KHANDWA INDIA MADHYA PRADESH KHARGONE DPID-CLID-IN30039413655584 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH MISTRY NARSI BHAI MISTRY 61412, SAMAJWADI INDRA NAGAR , , INDIORE M,P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH KHANDWA DPID-CLID-1301760000457577 1100 04-JAN-2026
VAISHALI RAKESH PATEL RAKESH PATEL 339 SHIV COLONY ETWARA  BURHANPUR BURHANPUR MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH KHANDWA DPID-CLID-1203350000587401 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURENDRA KARMA SHANKAR LAL KARMA CO, LIC OF INDIA, BR OFF 117, SANAVAD ROAD, , KHARGONE MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH KHARGONE DPID-CLID-IN30198310051212 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIPIN GUJRATHI NA NA NA ZHANDA CHOUAK, , , KHARGONE M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH KHARGONE DPID-CLID-1201700000035483 550 04-JAN-2026
PRATIBHA GUJRATHI NARAYAN DAAS GUJRATHI RAMPETH MOHALLA, ZANDA CHOKE,  KHARGONE MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH KHARGONE DPID-CLID-1201700000108213 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASH RAGHUVANSHI NA NA NA PAHADSINGPURA , , KHARGONE MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH KHARGONE DPID-CLID-1203320002562323 1375 04-JAN-2026
SUSHMA TAYAL NA NA NA 4, JAWAHAR GANJ , , SENDHWA MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BARWANI DPID-CLID-1201060800042167 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ JODHPURKAR HANUMANT RAO JODHPURKAR 71,TILAK MARG NIVALI ROAD , , SENDHWA MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BARWANI DPID-CLID-1201060800048141 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK AGRAWAL GOPIKRISHNA AGRAWAL HNO 15 SHYAMADAS COLONY SENDHWA WARD NO23 , SENDHWA MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BARWANI DPID-CLID-1201060800077667 1210 04-JAN-2026
AASHISH KANUNGO SHRIDHAR KANUNGO RAM BAZAR , , SENDHWA MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BARWANI DPID-CLID-1201060800084241 1331 04-JAN-2026
SHYAM KANUNGO NA NA NA RAM BAZAR DIST BADWANI , SENDHWA MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BARWANI DPID-CLID-1201060800123440 627 04-JAN-2026
PRAMOD MAHESHWARI NA NA NA 85, KANCHAN BAG, , , INDORE MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-IN30198310137953 550 04-JAN-2026
UPASANA MOOLCHANDANI NARENDRA MOOLCHANDANI 170, JAIRAMPUR COLONY, , , INDORE MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-IN30198310408186 275 04-JAN-2026
NITISHA KASERA TANAY KASERA 203, VARDHAMAN APPT 113-114 GEETA NAGAR , INDORE MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-1201060800082597 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAPIL MAHESHWARI NA NA NA 104, MURAI MOHALLA, CHHAWANI, , INDORE MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-1203460000088795 220 04-JAN-2026
MANISH NEEMA LAXMINARAYAN NEEMA 30  1 LODHIPURA , , INDORE MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-1204370000071692 1100 04-JAN-2026
LEELAWATI PARWAL NA NA NA 85 KANCHAN BAG INDORE , , INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-IN30115112800707 687.5 04-JAN-2026
SHAILENDRA KUMAR KHANDELWAL NA NA NA CO PARAG CARDS 97 RNTMARG CHHAWANI , INDORE MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-1301760000599893 550 04-JAN-2026
RAJANI BAJAJ NANDLAL BAJAJ 24 RAMESHVARA PURAM KALONI , KHANDWA INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-IN30177416196327 363 04-JAN-2026
RAMKHELAVAN YADAV LATE SHRI NANKUYADAV SISI SMALL INDUSTRIES SERVICE INSTIT , 10 POLOGROUND INDORE MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-IN30133018162453 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEVENDRA KUMAR TANTED NA NA NA 25, GANESH GANJ , , INDORE MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-1202490100003425 275 04-JAN-2026
VIVEK KUMAR JAIN SHREE SHANTILAL JAIN 15 NILLKHANT COLONY , , INDORE M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-1202620000064340 550 04-JAN-2026
SHAILESH JAIN KANTILAL JAIN 18 , GULAB PARK MAHESH NAGAR , INDORE MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-1204330000002114 275 04-JAN-2026
ALKA BADJATYA NA NA NA 335,MGROAD , MALHARGANJ,  INDORE MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-1301760000037375 1100 04-JAN-2026
SMT SEEMA GOYAL SHRI R CGOYAL 44  SHANTI  SADAN NORTH  RAJ MOHALLA , INDORE INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-IN30611421018216 1100 04-JAN-2026
LOKENDRA KUMAR NEEMA NA NA NA 15 B BUILDERS COLONY DHENU MARKET , INDORE MP, INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-IN30088814757930 1100 04-JAN-2026
MINU AGRAWAL MADHURI SHARAN AGRAWAL 85  RANI SATI  COLONY Y  N  ROAD , INDORE INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-IN30611421003195 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURESH CHANDRA SURAWAT GOPILALJI SURAWAT NO 77 DWARIKADHISH COLONY AIRPORT RAOD INDORE MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-IN30169611831182 1067 04-JAN-2026
MAHESH KUMAR CHOUHAN BANSIDHAR CHOUHAN 861 LAXMIPURI COLONY , , INDORE MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-1203320001649597 528 04-JAN-2026
ARCHANA PATHAK NA NA NA 306-B, SURYADEV NAGAR, ANNAPURNA ROAD, , INDORE MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-IN30198310262230 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHIV PAL SINGH PRAJAPAL SINGH 3-B SECTOR-C SCHEME NO 71 NEAR NALANDA SCHOOL FUTI KOTHI INDORE M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-1204330000030296 220 04-JAN-2026
JAYANT KULKARNI GANESH KULKARNI 128-A LOKMANYA NAGAR , INDORE INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413122016 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMIT AJMERA VIRENDRA AJMERA 138  J SECTOR A SCHEME NO 71 , INDORE MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-IN30133020547649 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHOBHA DEVRAJAN NA NA NA 183 SAI KRIPA COLONY , , INDORE MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-IN30112716649404 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARENDRA GOKHALE RAMESH GOKHALE 31 C INDRAPURI COLONY , , INDORE INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-IN30039412810028 1100 04-JAN-2026
SONALI GOKHALE NA NA NA 31-C INDRAPURI COLONY , INDORE INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413468857 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL DHAKAD CHAGAN SINGH DHAKAD 216, TILAK NAGAR BEHIND DURGA MANDIR , INDORE MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-1202620000060059 220 04-JAN-2026
MANJULA VINAYAKA NA NA NA 49-C,SAINATH COLONY, , , INDORE MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-1301760000126385 1100 04-JAN-2026
USHA GOSWAMI RAVINDRA PAL GOSWAMI 101-A, LIG COLONY, , , DHAR MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH DHAR DPID-CLID-IN30198310469968 1100 04-JAN-2026
BINAY KUMAR RAI NA NA NA TYPE-4 INCOME TAX COLONY, CHANAKYA PURI DHAR MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH DHAR DPID-CLID-1202490100016939 1100 04-JAN-2026
PALLAVI JAIN BRIJ BIHARI MEHTA PALLAVI JAIN 19 SILVER HILLS , DHAR MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH DHAR DPID-CLID-1302590001223255 1100 04-JAN-2026
LOKENDRA KUMAR PATIDAR RADHE SHYAM PATIDAR PATEL MARG , , SUSARI M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH DHAR DPID-CLID-1204330000030828 1100 04-JAN-2026
NILESH RAWKA NA NA NA SAHAR BAZAR, MANAWAR, DIST-DHAR MANAWAR MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH DHAR DPID-CLID-1204470000081188 990 04-JAN-2026
ARVIND KUMAR MAHAJAN BALMAKUND MAHAJAN 46, TARANI COLONY, , DEWAS INDIA MADHYA PRADESH DEWAS DPID-CLID-IN30226910752618 253 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR BHARGAVA CHANDRA PRAKASH BHARGAVA 31 VARUCHI MARG MADHAV NAGAR UJJAIN INDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN DPID-CLID-IN30611421009659 1100 04-JAN-2026
HIMANSHU TIWARI SHYAM SUNDER TIWARI HNO 21, DRAVID MARG, GALEE NO2,  UJJAIN MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN DPID-CLID-IN30198310447376 550 04-JAN-2026
PANKAJ NEEMA ANOKHI LAL NEEMA 23, PATNI BAZAR , , UJJAIN MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN DPID-CLID-1205090000001220 275 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY KUMAR JAIN SAMRATH MAL JAIN 70  BADA  SARAFA  BAZAR UJJAIN M P , INDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN DPID-CLID-IN30133017622287 275 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP MEHTA NA NA NA 21, DASHERA MAIDAN EXTN, , , UJJAIN MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN DPID-CLID-IN30198310051190 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHYAM BAHADUR SINGH SHIR BALDEO SINGH SO BALDEO SINGH 16-F4-C ADARSH COLONY MOHAMADPUR ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720531770 3300 04-JAN-2026
SHIRISH HOLDING ANDFINANCEPVTLTD NA NA NA ELEKTRA CHAMBERS, 44, MUKUND NAGAR , PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1201170000032455 550 04-JAN-2026
LAKSHMI TALWAR NA NA NA 14 482 SUNDER VIHAR , , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1304140003485660 1094.5 04-JAN-2026
NATARAJAN CHANDRASEKHAR V R NATAAJAN GH 13437 PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI , , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30154915897764 1100 04-JAN-2026
DILIP KUMAR GAMBHIR SHRI RIKHI KESH B-131 MIANWALI NAGAR ROHTAK ROAD PEERA GARHI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30112716129547 110 04-JAN-2026
ADARSH NA NA NA P P - 62 MAURYA ENCLAVE PITAM PURA NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30176610025455 198 04-JAN-2026
TARUNPREET SINGH BHATIA NA NA NA TU 77 PITAMPURA OPP PETROL PUMP NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30156510065744 1650 04-JAN-2026
NM SHARMA NA NA NA C-253 SARITA VIHAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30167010034515 1100 04-JAN-2026
ABHISHEK AGARWAL NA NA NA L 225, SARITA VIHAR , , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30015910340250 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAMOD KUMAR JHA NA NA NA O - 23 A SAURABH VIHAR BADARPUR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30105510494938 330 04-JAN-2026
INDRA PRAKASH PATHAK SHIV PRASAD PATHAK F-374,SARITA VIHAR , POCKET-F,BADARPUR , DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30021413492190 880 04-JAN-2026
BANWARI LAL SALARPURIA GANPAT RAI L-449, SARITA VIHAR , , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30154914379362 11 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR CHAUHAN SHRI T SCHAUHAN 121 RASHI APARTMENT PLOT NO 3 SECTOR 7 DWARKA NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30156510032860 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANKIT KUMAR MAURYA NA NA NA RZ- D-3100 STREET NO- 9 MAHAVIR ENCLAVE- I NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30086110178046 1045 04-JAN-2026
RAVI SHARMA C P SHARMA D- 357 STREET NO- 13 SADH NAGAR PALAM COLONY NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30096610489570 550 04-JAN-2026
SUSHIL KUMAR PUNIA LATE SH NRPUNIA D - 215 RAJ NAGAR - II PALAM COLONY NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610741306 1100 04-JAN-2026
JYOTI SHARMA D P SHARMA RZF 2 52 NASIR PUR RD MAHAVIR ENCLAVE , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30018313286623 3300 04-JAN-2026
DINESH SINGH SH KARTAR SINGH KG - 17 NEW KAVI NAGAR GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30020610741402 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARESH RAI BHASKAR NA NA NA SA-107 SHASTRI NAGAR HAPUR ROAD OPP SBI GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-1301240001794251 1661 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA LATE SHRI MANOHARLALSHARMA F-1 E SANJAY NAGAR SF HOUSING SCHEME GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413534897 1100 04-JAN-2026
PANKAJ KUMAR TYAGI SATISH CHANDRA TYAGI III-A-150 NEHRU NAGAR , GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720505946 1100 04-JAN-2026
ALOK GAUR N C SHARMA 29 30 MAHARANA PRATAP ENCLAVE SHASTRI NAGAR GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30290240106830 286 04-JAN-2026
GAURAV KUMAR SALEK CHAND CO SALEK CHAND ASHOK KUMAR BHAGWAN GANJ MANDI , MODINAGAR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-1201910100763881 132 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRAN NAIR BHASKARAN ELAYIDOM F 8  ASHOK VATIKA LAJPAT NAGAR SAHIBABAD GHAZIABAD UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30159010002865 110 04-JAN-2026
SHREE PRAKASH AKHAURI LATE ONKAR NATHPRASADAKHAURI FLAT NO 6 INDIAN OIL APARTMENT NEAR SAHANI SUJAN PARK LULLANAGAR PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30112716437803 2750 04-JAN-2026
KUSUM LATA SUKHWAL NA NA NA H NO- 18-A, AMBAMATA SCHEME, , UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR DPID-CLID-1204910000131762 220 04-JAN-2026
ANINDITA CHATTERJEE ARDHENDHU SHEKHAR CHATTERJEE 2 BASANT VIHAR FIRST FLOOR UTTARI SUNDER WAS UDAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30177412173119 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHANANJAI KUMAR AMETA NA NA NA S 77, GANDHI NAGAR MULLA TALAI , UDAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30048413435753 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP DHARMAWAT SUNDER LAL DHARMAWAT 46-47 B BLOCK AMBEDKAR COLONY SEC 14 HIRAN MAGRI UDAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30177413822415 275 04-JAN-2026
NEELAM GIRRAJ YADAV YOGENDRA YADAV FLAT NO V3 IRICEN OFFICERS FLATS R B MILL ROAD PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30302853570662 11 04-JAN-2026
V S NAGLE NA NA NA HOUSE NO-123,YADAVPURA BEHIND CHUCH,JAHANGIRABAD , BHOPAL M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1203160000009864 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARENDRA KUMAR CHOUHAN H N COA M H 12, BEHIND WATER TANK RISHALDAR COLONY, CHOLA NAKA , BHOPAL MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1203160000034920 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR JAIN MR SURESH CHANDRAJAIN NO123,RAVI MANSION, ABOVE CENTRAL BANK MARVARI ROAD,IBRAHIMPURA BHOPAL MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1204370000014713 110 04-JAN-2026
RITA SEEDHAR MR JOGINDER PALVAID H NO 185, ASHOKA GARDEN OLD RAISEN ROAD BHOPAL MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1204370000035541 385 04-JAN-2026
SHEENA CHAWLA NA NA NA 43 IDGAH HILLS , , BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30115120384093 4400 04-JAN-2026
NIDHI JAIN NARENDRA KUMAR SAIN 10 MARWARI ROAD , , BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30267930847067 3300 04-JAN-2026
VIDYA JAIN NAREMDRA KUMAR SAIN 10 MARKARI ROAD , , BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30267930847075 3300 04-JAN-2026
MOHD RAHMAN KHAN MOHD ASMAN KHAN H NO 6 NEW 540 BABA FARID KI GALI NEAR MAZAR J BAD BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30267931253905 4400 04-JAN-2026
MADHU JAIN NA NA NA DIWAKAR COMPLEX OPP JUMERATI P O MAHADEV MANDIR ROAD BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30047641468414 4950 04-JAN-2026
MANISHA AGRAWAL RAJESH AGRAWAL MIG-39 NEAR MAY FLOWEL SCHOOL KOTRA SULTANABAD BHOPAL MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1202990000150401 715 04-JAN-2026
GOPALAN GANESH VENKATRAMAN GOPALAN II3, MAUSAM COLONY BHADBHADA ROAD , BHOPAL MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1302590000225409 1100 04-JAN-2026
MALI RAM JAGAT PRATAP JAGAT INDIAN OIL CORPORATIONLTD NEAR RLY GOODS SHED , BHILAI INDIA CHATTISGARH BHILAI DPID-CLID-IN30045011923173 1100 04-JAN-2026
KALPANA YADUNATH SHASTRIMRS YADUNATH WASUDEO SHASTRI FLAT  NO 302,  BLDG NO 35 MHADA  COMPLEX,  OSHIWARA JOGESHWARI  WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30611490057254 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMMEMBAL ANANTH PYE NA NA NA B 2, BHASKARA NIWAS CHS LTD YARI ROAD, VERSOVA, MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30115122117682 1430 04-JAN-2026
VIKAS DHANPRAKASH SHARMA NA NA NA 1048 GOYALA - 4, GOYALA, MUZAFFARNAGAR UTTARPRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR DPID-CLID-1204470002352082 22 04-JAN-2026
LALLU RAM GOEL VED PRAKASH GOEL 23 MANDI NORTH SOUTH BUDHANA MUZAFFAR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR DPID-CLID-1304140002584998 330 04-JAN-2026
TARUN CHANDRA KALITA LATE KHUDRAM KALITA CHARAI BAHI GOHAIN GAON PO CHARAI BAHI JORHAT DIST JORHAT INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30125028625181 2200 04-JAN-2026
SRI UMA KANTAMAHANTA LATE JIBON CHANDRAMAHANTA KHONGEA GAON JORHAT , JORHAT INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028624938 2200 04-JAN-2026
SRI KAMALA BORUAH NA NA NA TENPUR  NEAR NAMGHAR WARD NO 3 GOLAGHAT ASSAM INDIA ASSAM GOLAGHAT DPID-CLID-IN30125028641148 3300 04-JAN-2026
SRI RAJIB KACHARI LATE L KACHARI PO JALUKANIBARI VILL AOWRIA , JORHAT INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30125028619624 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHRI PURNESWAR KOCHARI LATE LOKHIRAM KOCHARI VILL AND PO TIPOMIA BORHULLA , JORHAT INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30125028625502 6600 04-JAN-2026
NAWAB FOZLUR RAHMAN NA NA NA VILL & PO:- BORHALLA JORHAT , JORHAT ASSAM INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-1203390000011445 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHRI JUNARAM SONOWAL B SONOWAL BORHOLLA GRANT GAON PO BORHOLLA , JORHAT INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30125028617569 2200 04-JAN-2026
VISHAL MOHTA NA NA NA KHARIKATIA TEA ESTATE PO MARIANI DIST JORHAT ASSAM INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30125028540402 2200 04-JAN-2026
MANIK GOGOI NA NA NA KALIBARI ROAD CHRISTIAN PATTY SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30058910126516 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAYADA BEGUM AKHTOR MERAJUL ISLAM AKHTOR INTERNAL AUDIT ONGC SIBSAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30058910127396 4400 04-JAN-2026
PRADIP KUMAR GOGOI BHABA KANA GOGOI OLD AMULAPATTY KRISHNA NAGAR DIST SIBSAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30058910127435 4400 04-JAN-2026
JOY CHANDRA GOGOI S K GOGOI KHELUA GAON PO CHEREKAPAR DIST SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30058910128805 2200 04-JAN-2026
RANJIT KUMAR DUTTA BALURAM DUTTA KALIBARI BHABANI PHUKAN PATH PO DIST SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30058910131085 2200 04-JAN-2026
KANAK CHANDRA DUTTA NA NA NA KALOOGAON PO NAMTIAL BAHBARITING SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30058910131204 4400 04-JAN-2026
SURENDRA NATH BARUAH DHARANI BARUAH SWAHID BINU DAS PATH PHUKAN NAGAR PO PS SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30058910132303 2200 04-JAN-2026
BISWA NATH GOGOI NA NA NA JATHIPOTIA GAON PO DAYACHARIALI SIBSAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30058910132756 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAJIB KUMAR BORUAH BAIKUNTHA NATH BORUAH OLD AMULAPATTY SIVASAGAR , ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30058910133853 4400 04-JAN-2026
APURBA SARMAH NA NA NA PHUKAN NAGAR SIVASAGAR , ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30058910135759 2200 04-JAN-2026



DIBYA RANJAN CHUTIA NA NA NA KANHAR GAON PO CHARAIMORIA KALUGAON VIA SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30058910135863 4400 04-JAN-2026
JAYANTA SAIKIA NA NA NA WEST JAMUNA ROAD SIVASAGAR , ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30058910136049 4400 04-JAN-2026
PADMESWAR GOGOI INDRESWAR GOGOI OLD AMOLAPATTY GOHAIN GAON SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30058910136399 3300 04-JAN-2026
ANIL CHANDRA SHARMA NA NA NA AUTO SECTION ONGC , SIVASAGAR INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30058910137816 2200 04-JAN-2026
AZAD UDDIN AHMED JALALUDDIN AHMED B G ROAD SIVASAGAR DIST SIVASAGAR , ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30058910137912 4400 04-JAN-2026
PRITY REKHA BURAGOHAIN JINDESWAR GOGOI SIMALUGURI STATION RD PO SIMALUGURI DIST SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30058910201287 2200 04-JAN-2026
JALALUDDIN AHMED D AHMED THOWRA DOLL PO-RAJMAI , SIBSAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-1201090000211983 2200 04-JAN-2026
SADA NANDA SAIKIA LATE DN SAIKIA SUKANPUKHURI PAR PO NAHAT DIST SIVASAGAR SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-1201370000317354 4400 04-JAN-2026
NITYANANDA DAS NA NA NA SRIKONA CHCHAR TA AT ROAD PO SIVASAGAR SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-1201370000317827 4400 04-JAN-2026
JANAKI DEVI UPADHAYA NA NA NA QTRNO A218 ONGC COLONY, SIVASAGAR PO SIVASAGAR SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-1201370000318056 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRODIP CHANDRA SAIKIA LATE BHOLANATH SAIKIA KALIBARI ROAD WARDNO 10 PO SIVASAGAR SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-1201370000319917 4400 04-JAN-2026
JATINDRA NATH MISHRA LATE KK MISHRA PHUKON NAGAR WARDX PO SIVASAGAR SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-1201370000341567 4400 04-JAN-2026
DIPAK DUTTA LATE S DUTTA WEST JAMUNA ROAD DIST SIVASAGAR  SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-1201370000341761 11000 04-JAN-2026
HOREN GOGOI NA NA NA ONGC COLONY QTR NO - A-146 SIVASAGAR SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-1204720011465894 2200 04-JAN-2026
GOHIN CHANDRA CHANGMAI LT RUKHESWAR CHANGMAI HAHCHARA HINGHADWAR PO HINGHADWAR SIVASAGAR SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-1204720011466051 4400 04-JAN-2026
JEETEN PATRA MUHIDHAR PATRA CO SASHI NARAYAN BORA PO LAKSHMI NAGAR MELACHAKAR SIVASAGAR GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413097135 4400 04-JAN-2026
LIBURAM GOGOI LATE MALAKA GOGOI QR NO A-60 ONGC COLONY SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413471589 4400 04-JAN-2026
PABITRA KUMAR SAIKIA NA NA NA ONGC COLONY QR NO A-203 NEAR K G SCHOOL SIVASAGAR INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413471677 2200 04-JAN-2026
PHANINDRA RAJKHOWA LATE THAGIRAM RAJKHOWA CHIPAHI VILLAGE PO-JOYSAGAR SIVSAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30039413522929 4400 04-JAN-2026
ROFIQUDDIN AHMED LATE AIHAJ HORUJAL NA ALI POST SIVSAGAR DIST SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413523929 4400 04-JAN-2026
ADITYA BARUAH GHANA KANTA BARUAH QTR NO-C-62 ONGC COLONY SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30039413571052 2200 04-JAN-2026
POLASH JIBON BHARALI LATE KHOGESWAR BHARALI LAKHIMINAGAR PO CHEREKAPAR , DISTRICT SIVASAGAR INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413571229 2200 04-JAN-2026
PADUM GOGOI NA NA NA CHEREKAPAR KHELUA GAON B G ROAD NEAR CHEREKAPAR POLICE OUT POST PO-CHEREKAPAR SIVASAGAR INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413571288 2200 04-JAN-2026
S N HARMA NA NA NA C-05 GAIL TOWNSHIP LAXMI NAGAR SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413571323 4400 04-JAN-2026
AJOY GOGOI NA NA NA HAHCHARA LATUM VILLAGE PO NAGAGOAN DIST SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413623579 4400 04-JAN-2026
AMIRUDDIN BORA LATE ASHIRUDDIN BORA KONWARPUR CHAULKARA NO 1 PO CHAULKARA DIST SIBSAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413624057 2200 04-JAN-2026
MD NAKIBUZ ZAMAN LATE B ZAMAN JENGONI KOTIA CHARI ALI SIVASAGAR PO DIST SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413667897 4400 04-JAN-2026
INDRESWAR GOHAIN NA NA NA MILON NAGAR MELA CHAKAR PO AND DIST SIVASAGAR , ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413671082 2200 04-JAN-2026
SRI JATIN HAZOWARI NA NA NA PO PHUKAN NAGAR DISTRICT SIVASAGAR , ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413671146 4400 04-JAN-2026
MANIK BURAGOHAIN NA NA NA CHILARAI PATH STATION CHARIALI PEOLI NAGAR SIVASAGAR TOWN WARD NO 13 ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413671533 2200 04-JAN-2026
HARENDRA NATH DUTTA LATE KHAGANDRA DUTTA TOY GAGAR CHAPUPEGOAN , , DIST-SIVSAGAR INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413671728 4400 04-JAN-2026
LATABEN RAJESH KUMARPANWAR NA NA NA D-1283 GOVT OFFICER S NR CIRCUIT HOUSE HILL DRIVE BHAVNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30045011700208 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA D KOLI NA NA NA 2 BHAGIRATHI NIWAS TERE LANE GULLY VERSOVA ADR W MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30267930547923 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL DATTARAM LADGE DATTARAM LADGE HIRUBAI HOUSE DONGRI GALLI VERSOVA ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30047641603062 2200 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY DATTARAM LADGE DATTARAM J LADGE HIRUBHAI NIWAS DONGRI GALLI VERSOVA VILLAGE ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30047641728036 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA BHAIYA RAM GUPTA EEROOM AIR  FORCE  STATION, MADH  ISLAND PO VERSOVA   ANDHERI  WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30611490086343 1375 04-JAN-2026
TARUN B MAITY NA NA NA A 4 DEEP BHOMI RESIDENCY , , CHANDKHEDA INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30154917313285 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRASINGH VANESINH KUMPAWAT VANESINH KUMPAWAT B 564 PARSHWANATH NAGAR SABARMATI CHANDKHEDA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30267933170022 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAILENDRA NAYAK UDESINH DALSINH NAYAK AT PETHAPUR GAMTHAL TA ZALOD DIST DAHOD INDIA GUJARAT DAHOD DPID-CLID-IN30048414761172 330 04-JAN-2026
CHAKSHU K PATEL KIRAN N PATEL PLOT  1011,  G  I  D  C AT  HALOL  GODHARA HALDIA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT PANCH MAHALS DPID-CLID-IN30007910178999 330 04-JAN-2026
AMITA JAIN SH BIMAL PERADJAIN A - 7 C C COLONY , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610806220 11 04-JAN-2026
AMITA JAIN SH BIMAL PERADJAIN A - 7 C C COLONY , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610806324 11 04-JAN-2026
AMITA JAIN SH BIMAL PERADJAIN A - 7 C C COLONY , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610806341 11 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP JAIN BIMAL PERSHAD JAIN A 7 , C C COLONY DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810988923 11 04-JAN-2026
SHWETA GUPTA RAJENDRA PRASAD GUPTA 78-A , KAMLA NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011811102837 275 04-JAN-2026
SHRI KRISHAN SHARMA VED RAM SHARMA H NO  21311 MUKIM PURA SUBZI MANDI DELHI DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI DPID-CLID-1201910101519018 11 04-JAN-2026
INDRANIL BARAT BHOLANATH BARAT STATE BANK OF MYSORE INTEGRATED TREASURY SBI LHO 6TH FLR PLOT NO C6 G BLCK BKC MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1204720000156365 3850 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK SITARAM BORATE SITARAM BHIKU BORATE 417, VASUDHARA BHAVAN SAGAR KIRAN BANDRA EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1301380000042233 2200 04-JAN-2026
UDAY PANDURANG KADAM PANDURANG VITTHAL KADAM 9313, NIRMAL NAGAR KHAR EAST , MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1301380000049355 2200 04-JAN-2026
VIVEK KUMAR LATE BASANT KUMAR STATE BANK OF PATIALA 7TH FLOOR TREASURY DEPT SBI LHD BLDG BKC BANDRA EAST, MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30112716050622 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARI DATTA PANDEY SURYABALI PANDEY HARI DATTA PANDEY, ROOP NAGAR ONGC COLONY, FLAT NO 104, BLDG NO 4, BANDRA E, MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30154917034159 14300 04-JAN-2026
YUVRAJ A C SRIVSTV H 11 ONGC COLONY BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX BANDRA E MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30267931003975 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHEIKH FARAZ OSMANY A H OSMNY INDIAN OIL BHAVAN G 9 ALI YAVAR JUNG MARG BANDRA E MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040103996 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHARAM PAL MITTAL SUBHASH CHANDER MITTAL STREET NANAK CHAND ADVOCATE OPP SSI COMPUTER CENTRE MANDI DABWALI SIRSA HARYANA INDIA HARYANA SIRSA DPID-CLID-IN30143610566789 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANSOOYA SHARMA OM PARKASH H NO 4357 DEFANCE COLONY JIND URBAN ESTATE JIND HARYANA INDIA HARYANA JIND DPID-CLID-1203350001738093 198 04-JAN-2026
HARINDER SINGH NAIN NA NA NA S D O INC CANAL COLONY , NARWANA INDIA HARYANA JIND DPID-CLID-IN30302852013916 5995 04-JAN-2026
SATBIR SINGH MANGAL RAM V&PO DANODA KALAN TEHSIL NARWAN , DISTT JIND HARYANA INDIA HARYANA JIND DPID-CLID-1202420100026202 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANKIT KUMAR GARG SH RAJENDER PRASAD HNO - 517 WARD NO - 17 SUBHASH GALI BHIWANI HARYANA INDIA HARYANA BHIWANI DPID-CLID-IN30094010361596 3289 04-JAN-2026
JYOTI BHARAT BHUSHAN BHARAT BHUSHAN 722 SECTOR 12 , SONEPAT INDIA HARYANA SONEPAT DPID-CLID-IN30282210134625 11 04-JAN-2026
MOHIT GOYAL BHARAT BHUSHAN GOYAL 7221 SECTOR-12 , SONIPAT INDIA HARYANA SONEPAT DPID-CLID-IN30282210136060 11 04-JAN-2026
JYOTI GOYAL BHARAT BHUSHAN GOYAL 722, SECTOR - 12, , , SONEPAT HARYANA INDIA HARYANA SONEPAT DPID-CLID-1203000000109239 11 04-JAN-2026
PAWAN KUMAR CHANDER SINGH H NO 29196 DEV NAGAR SONIPAT SONIPAT HARYANA INDIA HARYANA SONEPAT DPID-CLID-1203350001445661 550 04-JAN-2026
SURESH CHANDRA SHETYE ANAND RAO SHETYE 58, SNEH NAGAR, INDORE ROAD, , UJJAIN MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN DPID-CLID-IN30198310218129 275 04-JAN-2026
SITARA BAI JAIN NA NA NA SAURABH EYE HOSPITAL, BAFNA TOWER, NEAR SHAHEED PARK, FREEGANJ, UJJAIN MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN DPID-CLID-IN30198310729954 1375 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY KUMAR SUDHAKARVARTAK NA NA NA C 1012 PRAGATI NAGAR GURU KRAPA OPP SHYAM KARANA STORE UJJAIN MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN DPID-CLID-IN30045011849550 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMSUBODH N JAISWARA NA NA NA GAIL COMPLEX NANAKHEDA UJJAIN , , INDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN DPID-CLID-IN30045011872219 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEVENDER SINGH NA NA NA GAIL COMPLEX, NANAKHEDA UJJAIN MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN DPID-CLID-IN30045011875264 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ TANEJA NA NA NA 51- RAVINDRA NAGAR , , UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN DPID-CLID-1205090000001989 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR NA NA NA MR B K AGRAWAL 30 KESHAV  NAGAR IN FRONT OF OLD NEERLGANGA THANA UJJAIN MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN DPID-CLID-IN30112715648196 1100 04-JAN-2026
PUSHPA DEVI MUNDRA B M UNDRA 29 14 , NEW CHEMICAL STAFF COLONY BIRLAGRAM  , , NAGDA       MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN DPID-CLID-IN30611420259037 1100 04-JAN-2026
NIRMALA JAIN PREM CHAND JAIN 444  RANI  LAXMIBAI  MARG NAGDA , NAGDA INDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN DPID-CLID-IN30611421007938 1100 04-JAN-2026
RASHMIN RANA NA NA NA IOCL  LPG BOTTLING PLANT AGAR ROAD , UJJAIN INDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN DPID-CLID-IN30039413586716 1100 04-JAN-2026
GAGAN NEEMA BRIJMOHAN NEEMA 46 SANT TULSI PATH BARNAGAR DIST UJJAIN BARNAGAR MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN DPID-CLID-1304140000858718 1100 04-JAN-2026
PUSHPA BOTHRA HEMANT BOTHRA 72, GOPAL NAGAR, SAGOD ROAD, OPP TEACHER S COLONY, RATLAM MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH RATLAM DPID-CLID-IN30198310035270 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANMAL LUNAWAT NA NA NA 05, BAJNA BUS STAND, IN FRONT OF JAIN BOYS SCHOOL, , RATLAM MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH RATLAM DPID-CLID-IN30198310040497 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHAMMED RAFIQ NA NA NA RAMJAN KI  REHMAT 10 41 FREE GUNJ RATLAM M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH RATLAM DPID-CLID-IN30021410053691 1100 04-JAN-2026
AGNELO FRANCIS FERNANDES NA NA NA 201, INDIRA NAGAR , , RATLAM M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH RATLAM DPID-CLID-1203450000401751 110 04-JAN-2026
BHUSHAN BARVE CHANDRAKANT BARVE 19  M I G INDIRA NAGAR BEHIND  BIMA HOSPITAL RATLAM M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH RATLAM DPID-CLID-IN30133017447875 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHRIKHER CHAND JAIN NA NA NA 31, SRINAGAR COLONY, KHACHROD ROAD, , JAORA MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH RATLAM DPID-CLID-IN30198310025510 1100 04-JAN-2026
HAMID HUSAIN MANSOORI AHMED HUSAIN MANSOORI 47, KAMALI PURA, , , JAORA MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH RATLAM DPID-CLID-IN30198310273684 55 04-JAN-2026
BRINDABAN SADHUKHAN NA NA NA B 4 9 GAIL COLONY  JHABUA MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH JHABUA DPID-CLID-1204720009879287 1100 04-JAN-2026
DIVYA SHAH DEVENDRA SHAH 89 SARDAR PATEL MARG , , JHABUA MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH JHABUA DPID-CLID-1601010000170190 1100 04-JAN-2026
AKSHAY KUMAR SHUKLA MADANLAL SHUKLA A60, JANTA COLONY SANJEET ROAD , MANDSAUR INDIA MADHYA PRADESH MANDSAUR DPID-CLID-IN30220110638748 550 04-JAN-2026
SIDHARTH NAHATA SURENDRA NAHATA STATION ROAD , , MANDSAUR INDIA MADHYA PRADESH MANDSAUR DPID-CLID-IN30021410646697 110 04-JAN-2026
PADMA DEVI MITTAL JAGANNATH SUREKHA 16, SATYPATH NAGAR, , , NEEMUCH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH NEEMUCH DPID-CLID-IN30097411383815 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUSHIL KUMAR NATHU LAL CHHAJED 114, BALAJI GANESH MARKET  NEEMUCH NEEMUCH MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH NEEMUCH DPID-CLID-1201770100412406 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARIF AHMED FARUQEI SOHEB AHMED MEENA AGRO RAIL GATE KE PASS , BETUL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BETUL DPID-CLID-IN30039416286027 275 04-JAN-2026
SMT SARITA TOPRE NA NA NA NEAR DURGA MANDIR TILAK WARD KOTHI ROAD BETUL  MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BETUL DPID-CLID-IN30133018281370 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA RATHORE KUNDAN LAL RATHORE MU POST CHUNALOMA TAH BAINSDEHI , BETUL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BETUL DPID-CLID-IN30039416285995 55 04-JAN-2026
SHAILENDRA KUMAR DUBEY KUMAR KRISHNA DUBEY CO GOPAL BIST KANCHAN NAGAR RASULIA HOSHANGABAD MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH HOSHANGABAD DPID-CLID-IN30051314065786 825 04-JAN-2026
UDAY VEER SINGH NA NA NA 3 BANK COLONY SURAJ GANJ ITARSI DIST HOSHANGABAD M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH HOSHANGABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413516297 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHIRISH HINGANIKAR LATE W RHINGANIKAR LIG-A38 NYAS COLONY ITARSI M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH HOSHANGABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413558947 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHEMAJI SHIWAJI KHAPEKAR NA NA NA CO PUNJAN NATIONAL BANK RANIPUR JAWANAGAR HOSHANGABAD INDIA MADHYA PRADESH HOSHANGABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039412705124 1100 04-JAN-2026
D C SHARMA NA NA NA Q NO 215 A-1 TYPE AT TAWANAGAR , DIST HOSHANGABAD INDIA MADHYA PRADESH HOSHANGABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413515954 1100 04-JAN-2026
PUSHPA KUKREJA NA NA NA D-25 B D A COLONY KOH-E-FIZA BHOPAL , INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30048410477915 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHARWAN KUMAR AGRAWAL AGRAWAL B D 109 BALLABH CLINICS SAIFIA COLLEGE ROAD , BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30075711108656 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURESH CHANDRA NEMA NA NA NA B -72 VIJAY NAGAR LALGHATI BHOPAL M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1203160000012398 1100 04-JAN-2026
RASHMI JAIN MANOJ JAIN EMKAY INDIA 5 HAMIDIA ROAD , BHOPAL MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1203160000029760 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJ KUMAR AGRAWAL VITTHAL DAS JI LALWANI GALI SARAFA CHOWK , , BHOPAL M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1203160000032066 1100 04-JAN-2026
ALOK DAVE VASUDEO DAVE 208 SECTOR II SHAKTI NAGAR , BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1203320004446586 220 04-JAN-2026
SHARAD AGARWAL NA NA NA CLASSIC PHARMA SHOP NO 19 MEDICINE STREET 19 BALVIHAR BHOPAL M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30039413516086 1100 04-JAN-2026
NIGHAT AFZA NA NA NA FLAT NO 8 III PRINCE APPTT PRINCE COLONY NIYAMATPURA BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30039413597132 550 04-JAN-2026
NAVNEET SETHI P L SETHI 29 PHASE-1 J K ROAD NEAR MINAL MALL SHAWAN ESTATE HUZUR GOVINDPURA BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30039413640985 1094.5 04-JAN-2026
VIMAL JAIN GENDALAL JAIN H NO 200  1 JAIN NAGAR AMRAPALI NEAR LAL GHATI BHOPAL M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1601010000289825 1100 04-JAN-2026
VINOD PATIL NA NA NA H NO 1302 GALI NO 6 NAVJEEVAN COLONY NEAR CHHOLA MANDIR BHOPAL  MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30133018562208 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEVESH RASHINKAR P S RAHINKAR C 6 AAKRITI GARDEN NEHRU NAGAR BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1202990002653051 110 04-JAN-2026
MOHD ISHTIYAQ MOHAMMED NIZAMUDDIN NETLINK SOFTWARE PVT LTD 3RD AND 5TH FLOOR CENTRE POINT T T NAGAR BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1204720010224079 275 04-JAN-2026
KUMAR ALOK SRI SPCHOUDHARY CO UNION BANK OF INDIA, 16, MALVIYANAGAR, TTNAGAR BHOPAL MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1302590000136038 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHIT SHRIVASTAVA NA NA NA 714 TYPE-7 MACT CAMPUS , BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30039413269289 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDHIR TRIVEDI C B TRIVEDI F-9034 TULSI NAGAR , BHOPAL MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1601010000149962 275 04-JAN-2026
ABHISHEK SINGH PARIHAR SHIV KUMAR SINGH B 47 SATYA SURYA IST FLOOR   KAMLA NAGAR KOTRA SULTANABAD BHOPAL  MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30133018021972 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATISH SHARMA NA NA NA 1945 SOUTH T T NAGAR BHOPAL MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30133018056777 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAILENDRA DUBEY BALRAM DUBEY H NO 526 MANDAKINI SOCIETY KOLAR ROAD BHOPAL MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30133020468164 132 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK NAINANI NA NA NA 296 RACHNA NAGAR , BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1203320001508240 220 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY SINGH CHAUHAN NA NA NA 27 MEERA COMPLEX M P NAGAR ZONE II BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30039412259544 550 04-JAN-2026
ANIL SUKUMAR CHIRAYIL KUNJANAM SUKUMARAN 200, NEERAJA NAGAR JKROAD PIPLANI , BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1201060800077589 286 04-JAN-2026
TULSIRAM PATEL RAMNATH PATEL EWS G 5 STERLING CASTLES HOSHANGABAD ROAD BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30223611070196 880 04-JAN-2026
VEER NARAYAN RATHORE NA NA NA E-8351 FLAT-S-2 CHANAKAYA APPTT TRILANGA BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30039411891567 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEERA SRIVASTAVA SANJAY P SRIVASTAV FLAT NO206, DK GOLD APARTMENT, G-3, GULMOHAR BHOPAL MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1201090000359427 550 04-JAN-2026
NIRMALA BHIMTE NA NA NA H-63 BAGHIRA APARTMENTS E-5 ARERA COLONY , BHOPAL MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1201320000042811 49.5 04-JAN-2026
KAMALESH CHANDRA LAHIRY NA NA NA A-208 CHINAR WOODLAND KOLAR ROAD , BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30039413392268 1100 04-JAN-2026
BRIJ BALA ARORA NA NA NA E 63 CHAR IMLI , , BHOPAL MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30133019808038 275 04-JAN-2026
PRABHA GOSWAMI DR C LGOSWAMI 11715  E  SHIVAGI    NAGAR BHOPAL , BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30611421006600 1100 04-JAN-2026
RANJANA UPADHYAY NA NA NA D 7 UPANT COLONY , CHAR  IMLI BHOPAL MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30133019926834 462 04-JAN-2026
S KOMALA S R HIVAKUMA C311B SECTOR BERKHEDE BHEL , BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30039415656442 1100 04-JAN-2026
QURESHI W A SHAHAJAD ALI QURESHI 202 B HAZRAT NIZAMUDDIN COLONY INDRAPURI BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30075710311503 550 04-JAN-2026
MUKUL UMAREKAR SHRI V WUMAREKAR 129, A-BLOCK GAUTAM NAGAR , BHOPAL MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1203160000033361 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASH SINGH RAJPUT NA NA NA H NO 25 SANT NAGAR NEAR SWADESH NGR BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1203320001578281 110 04-JAN-2026
NARENDRA KUMAR JAIN NA NA NA 327 RACHNA NAGAR , BHOPAL MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30039412219738 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL SHARMA DR M LSHARA L  366 , TRIVENI NEW SUBHASH NAGAR BHOPAL  MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30133018571150 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASIT KUMAR SAHA NA NA NA C 92 MINAL RESIDENCY J K ROAD , BHOPAL MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30133019856736 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAYA LATA PATHAK NA NA NA A78 ALKAPURI , , BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30048410572016 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY CHANDRA H C MATUR 501 SHAKTINAGAR , BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30039413463930 1100 04-JAN-2026



JYOTI PARIHAR TEJ BHADUR SINGHRAJPUR VILLAGE AND POST BAWADIA KALAN BAWADIA KALAN , BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30611421016747 1100 04-JAN-2026
VASDEV RAICHANDANI LATE SHRI GOBINDRAM A NEW 36373 NEAR GOVT BOYS HIGH SEC SCHOOL BAIRAGARH BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30088813906281 1100 04-JAN-2026
YAMUNA PRASAD PATEL BHONDULAL PATEL 9063 TULSI NAGAR SUB ZONE SECOND STOP , BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30133019617505 550 04-JAN-2026
PRAVEEN MENGHANI GURMUKH DAS TMENGHANI H NO 62 OM NAGAR BEHIND HALALPURA BUS STAND LALGHATI BHOPAL M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30039413641677 1100 04-JAN-2026
DILEEP M NEWASKAR NA NA NA FLAT-B-304 SHALIMAAR REGENCY E8GII GULMOHAR COLONY BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30039411817614 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEBABRAT GUHA NA NA NA HOUSE NO 113 REGAL INDUS EMPIRE TRILANGA BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30039412210850 1100 04-JAN-2026
NANDA GOURSHETTIWAR NA NA NA MG -36 UTKARSH FORUNE ESTATE PHASE -2 KOLAR ROAD BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30039413124186 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARVIND VISHNU VISHWAROOP VISHNU GANESH VISHWAROOP BUNGLOW NO-A1 SURENDRA GARDEN HOSHNGABAD ROAD, BAGSEWANIA BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1205630000049842 110 04-JAN-2026
ANGOORI DEVI JAIN HUKUM CHANDRA JAIN H C JAIN NEAR VIVEK JAGRITI SCHOOL WARD NO 6  MANDIDEEP DIST RAISEN  M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH RAISEN DPID-CLID-IN30133017468470 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURESH KUMAR ACHARYA SRI DEEN DAYALACHARYA 3, CHANDRA SHEKHAR AJAD ROAD KHARI PHATAK OUT SIDE , VIDISHA MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH VIDISHA DPID-CLID-1302590001010060 550 04-JAN-2026
SMRITI SHARMA PRAMOD SHARMA IN SIDE FORT NEAR CHHOTI HAVELI , VIDISHA INDIA MADHYA PRADESH VIDISHA DPID-CLID-IN30039413641597 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANTOSH KUMAR BITOLIYA SHRI KOMAL PRASADBITOLIYA INDRAPRASTHA COLONY AHMEDPUR ROAD INFRONT OF OSHO LIFE ACADEMY VIDISHA M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH VIDISHA DPID-CLID-IN30112716540730 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRADEEP KUMAR GUPTA SHRI LAXMINARAYAN GUPTA 1   DURGA NAGAR , DIPO ROAD VIDISHA  MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH VIDISHA DPID-CLID-IN30133018605390 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUMANT KUMAR MITTAL RAMBHAROSE MITTAL KARTIK PATH WARD NO 20 SIROJ MP BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH VIDISHA DPID-CLID-IN30040910142335 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHINI BAI LATE RAM BHAROSEJIMITTAL GANDHI BAZAR , , SIRONJ INDIA MADHYA PRADESH VIDISHA DPID-CLID-IN30039413516176 1100 04-JAN-2026
OM PRAKASH BHAWSAR MOTILAL BHAWSAR 2 ADARSH COLONY , , SHAJAPUR MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SHAJAPUR DPID-CLID-1601010000227850 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANSHUL JAIN ATUL KUMAR JAIN WARD NO 5 BADA BAZAR SHUJALPUR CITY , SHUJALPUR MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SHAJAPUR DPID-CLID-1203350000113660 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA GOKAL DAS GUPTA GOYAL DAL MILL KE PEECHE BHOJPURIYA , PACHORE MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH RAJGARH DPID-CLID-1205090000010628 550 04-JAN-2026
SUMIT JUNEJA GOVIND SINGH JUNEJA CO, JANTA TENT HOUSE, KOTWALI CHOURAH, , SEHORE MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SEHORE DPID-CLID-IN30198310192522 825 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY MALVIYA BALAKISHAN MALVIYA HNO 47 DHOBEEPURA , SEHORE INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SEHORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413559353 1100 04-JAN-2026
NISAR AHMAD KHAN NANHE KHAN PATHAN STATE  BANK  OF  INDIA BRANCH  ---   REHTI DISTT  SEHORE REHTI     MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SEHORE DPID-CLID-IN30611420282928 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA DEVI NA NA NA L L SONAKIA WARE HOUSE ROAD SHRIRAM COLONY GOPAL GANJ SAGAR MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SAGAR DPID-CLID-1203160000029513 275 04-JAN-2026
PUSHPA PUNWATKAR ASHOK KUMAR PUNWATKAR N-3, BALAK COMPLEX TILLI ROAD , SAGAR MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SAGAR DPID-CLID-1203160000156031 825 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR JAIN K C JAIN CO UNION BANK KATRA BAZAR , SAGAR MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SAGAR DPID-CLID-1203270000081221 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHASHI KALA CHOUBEY BADRI PRASAD BHARGAVA 1743 PATAIL BADA NO 2 SAGAR SAGAR MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SAGAR DPID-CLID-1203350001458212 1100 04-JAN-2026
JUGAL KISHORE NAMDEO KASHI RAM NAMDEO M I G 34 HOUSING  BOARD  COLONY HOUSING  BOARD  COLONY SAGAR MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SAGAR DPID-CLID-1203350001819440 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURESH CHAND ARATIYA HANUMAN PRASAD ARATIYA 623  SADAR BAZAR SAGAR , M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30021412266577 110 04-JAN-2026
MASTER VIVEK KUMARJAIN NA NA NA CO RAVINDRA SINGHAI 45 MAHARSHI DAYANAND WARD OLD GALLA MANDI ROAD SAGAR INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413765565 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJEEV KUMAR THAKUR RAM NARESH THAKUR ROUGHTON INTCEG PLOT NO25 TO 27 SADBHAVNA NAGAR KANPUR ROAD SAGAR SAGAR MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SAGAR DPID-CLID-1302590001153547 550 04-JAN-2026
UMA CHOUBEY H K CHOUBEY CO H K CHOUBEY CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA, UTILA DISTT GWALIOR UTILA M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR DPID-CLID-1203160000031043 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBIRAJ BADKUL NA NA NA BADKUL ENTERPRISES KANOONO WARD , BINA MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SAGAR CANTT DPID-CLID-1203160000124569 1100 04-JAN-2026
BAHADUR SINGH PARMAR NA NA NA JAWAHAR WARD , , BINA MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SAGAR DPID-CLID-1601010000126921 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJKUMAR KACHHWAH NA NA NA CO UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO LTD HOUSE OF PACHORI KACHCHA ROAD JAWAHAR WARD BINA M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30112716653983 1100 04-JAN-2026
HIRAMAN GUNAJI SHEJWAL LATE GUNAJI RUNJAJISHEJWAL INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD NARIAOLI SAGAR M  P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413765557 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARVIND KUMAR JAIN NA NA NA CO RK DUBEY BABA 34K BUSS STAND DISTT SAGAR DEORI MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SAGAR DPID-CLID-1301190300081143 1100 04-JAN-2026
ABHAY MODI KOMAL CHAND MODI MR ABHAY MODI HNO-43, NAYA BAZAR NO-1, TOPI LINE DAMOH MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH DAMOH DPID-CLID-1203160000149161 1100 04-JAN-2026
PAVAN KUMAR JAIN SHRI KHEM CHANDJAIN GOLDY ENTERPRISES KOCHARA SHOPPING CENTRE , DAMOH MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH DAMOH DPID-CLID-IN30112716524447 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP KUMAR JOSHI NA NA NA STATE BANK ROAD RAJEEV GHANDI WARD PO HINDORIYA DIST - DAMOH HINDORIYA MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH DAMOH DPID-CLID-1203160000167041 110 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH AGRAWAL SHRI KL AGRAWAL NARAYAN KIRANA STORES MAHAL ROAD , CHHATARPUR INDIA MADHYA PRADESH CHHATARPUR DPID-CLID-IN30092310046983 1100 04-JAN-2026
NITIN KUMAR BIRTHARE GANESH PRASAD BIRTHARE HNO-158G, BADAMALAHARA, DIST-CHHATARPUR BADAMALAHARA MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH CHHATARPUR DPID-CLID-1202300000491750 220 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR JAINBAJAJ KOMAL CHAND JAIN MS VIDHYA SHREE ENTERPRISES NEAR MUKESH LODGE , TIKAMGARH MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH CHHATARPUR DPID-CLID-IN30112716903145 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARTI SAHU DURGA NARAYAN GUPTA B104, N F L TS, VIJAYPUR, GUNA INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GUNA DPID-CLID-IN30226911334559 550 04-JAN-2026
RAMA SURJAN SHRI KRISHANA SURJAN OPP-VATNARVA HOSPITAL HAT ROAD GUNA M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GUNA DPID-CLID-IN30039415707036 550 04-JAN-2026
VIPIN KUMAR AGRAWAL DAMODARDAS AGRAWAL SADAR BAZAR RUTHIYAI  GUNA MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GUNA DPID-CLID-1201250000019244 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARUN KUMAR SO SHRI PARASRAM C-13, NFLTOWNSHIP VIJAIPUR  GUNA MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GUNA DPID-CLID-1204720009410465 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANURAG JAISWAL SO SHRI RSJAISWAL C-93, NFL TOWNSHIP VIJAIPUR  GUNA MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GUNA DPID-CLID-1204720009410689 1100 04-JAN-2026
DABHI GUNWANT KUMARP SO SHRI PBDABHI C-127, NFL TOWNSHIP VIJAIPUR  GUNA MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GUNA DPID-CLID-1204720009410714 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANJU RANI DWIVEDI WO SHRI AKDWIVEDI B-563, NFL TOWNSHIP VIJAIPUR  GUNA MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GUNA DPID-CLID-1204720009410826 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRATIBHA SUDESHKUMAR WO SHRI SUDESHKUMAR B-75, NFL TOWNSHIP VIJAIPUR  GUNA MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GUNA DPID-CLID-1204720012896208 1100 04-JAN-2026
GEETHA SEKAR V S OMAEKAR B  435  NFL  TOWN SHIP VIJAIPUR DISTT GUNA VIJAIPUR INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GUNA DPID-CLID-IN30611421018726 1100 04-JAN-2026
LAKSHMI KANT PRASAD SO SHRI RAMAKANTPRASAD B-161, GAIL COMPLEX VIJAIPUR,  GUNA MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GUNA DPID-CLID-1204720009410237 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARA GOPAL GADI APPALA NAIDU C 52 PHASE II GAIL COMPLEX VIJAIPUR VIJAIPUR MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GUNA DPID-CLID-1204720009437008 275 04-JAN-2026
GUMAN SINGH MEHRA MOTI SINGH MEHRA B-56, GAIL COMPLEX VIJAIPUR , GUNA INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GUNA DPID-CLID-IN30155720906646 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH NA NA NA B-163, GAIL COMPLEX VIJAIPUR , GUNA INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GUNA DPID-CLID-IN30155720909247 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIMAL KUMAR JAIN NA NA NA WARD 16 HNU MAN MANDIR ASHOK NAGAR JYOTIRIA MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH ASHOKNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413642169 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHESH KUMAR GUPTA SHRI KESHARI CHANDGUPTA MAYA CLOTH STORES, SADAR BAZAR, TEKRI SHIVPURI MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SHIVPURI DPID-CLID-1201700000007257 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA MR RAMSWAROOP GUPTA TARKESWARI COLONY, OLD SHIVPURI , SHIVPURI MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SHIVPURI DPID-CLID-1204370000039531 99 04-JAN-2026
KAMLESH JAIN MR HARIBALLABH JAIN 228, TATYA TOPE WARD NO  - 13 SHIVPURI SHIVPURI MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SHIVPURI DPID-CLID-1204370000042521 550 04-JAN-2026
NIDHI ARORA RAJENDRA KUMAR ARORA 42 ADARSH COLONY , SHIVPURI MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SHIVPURI DPID-CLID-IN30021413947570 550 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK CHATURVEDI NA NA NA T V TOWER SHIV SHANTI NAGAR , , SHIVPURI MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SHIVPURI DPID-CLID-IN30021414358744 137.5 04-JAN-2026
NANDAN SHIVHARE RAMJI KUMAR SHIVHARE C O BHAGWAN DAS SHIVHARE MADHOGANJ KAMATHIPURA JAGAN BHAYIYA KI GALI LASHKAR  GWALIOR INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR DPID-CLID-IN30018311375579 1100 04-JAN-2026
GANGARAM JASEJA BABITA JASEJA FOUZDARON KA MOHALLA DANA OLI LASHKAR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR DPID-CLID-1201090000751362 550 04-JAN-2026
SUNNY JAIN DINESH JAIN JAIN TRAVELS KAMPOO LASHKAR , GWALIOR INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR DPID-CLID-IN30177415557372 110 04-JAN-2026
MRIDUL CHATURVEDI NA NA NA 8 A, TRIMURTI NAGAR MELA GROUND , GWALIOR INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR DPID-CLID-IN30155720934368 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJKUMAR SINGH KUSHWAH SHRI CSKUSHWAH 109 INDRAMANI NAGAR BEHIND MELA GROUND GWALIOR GWALIOR MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR DPID-CLID-1201130000052716 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEERA GUPTA NA NA NA A-61, NEW KRISHNA PURI BANK COLONY GOLE KA MANDIR GWALIOR INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR DPID-CLID-IN30155720955986 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP NAGESH TONPAY N D TOPAY 203 SHIVALIK APARTMENT OPP AKASHWANI GANDHI ROAD GWALIOR M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR DPID-CLID-IN30191810024583 1100 04-JAN-2026
NATHU LAL JAIN NA NA NA IN FRONT OF ALANKAR HOTEL, HOSPITAL ROAD, LASHKAR, GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR DPID-CLID-1201770100731067 220 04-JAN-2026
DNYANESHWAR KHAMBADKAR PANDURANG KHAMBADKAR CANARA BANK DAL BAZAR , GWALIOR MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR DPID-CLID-1202890000237847 11 04-JAN-2026
ANITA DUBEY NA NA NA H-9,  MADHUVAN ENCLAVE BANK COLONY BEHIND NEW HIGH COURT GWALIOR INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR DPID-CLID-IN30155721165734 550 04-JAN-2026
GOPAL DAS AGRAWAL NA NA NA A-412 SATYAM RESIDENCY HOUSE NEW COLLECTORATE ROAD NEAR ALKAPURI TIRAHA,CITY CENTER GIR GWALIOR INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR DPID-CLID-IN30155721363148 550 04-JAN-2026
RITU SINGH NA NA NA BH-139 DEENDAYAL NAGAR , GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR DPID-CLID-1201640000126756 1100 04-JAN-2026
POONAM AGRAWAL YOGESH KUMAR AGRAWAL CO DURGA DALL SOIL MILLS KUNJAN PURA , DATIA INDIA MADHYA PRADESH DATIA DPID-CLID-IN30100610105254 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAILANDRA KUMAR KAHTTRI NA NA NA BEHIND SANGEETA LODGE CIVIL LINES , DATIA MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH DATIA DPID-CLID-1202060000395020 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMJI SHARAN SHARMA NA NA NA GANDHI ROAD CHOTTI TIGELIYYA , DATIA INDIA MADHYA PRADESH DATIA DPID-CLID-IN30155720898883 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURENDRA KUMAR MALHOTRA DHOONDA RAJ MALHOTRA SINDHE COLONY, , , MORENA MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH MORENA DPID-CLID-IN30198310765952 55 04-JAN-2026
PREM NARAYAN KOLI SO LATE SHRIHEERALAL B-146, GAIL COMPLEX, VIJAIPUR  GUNA MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH MORENA DPID-CLID-1204720011461511 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA NA NA NA 24 CO OP BANK COLONY  LALBAG CHHINDWARA MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH CHHINDWARA DPID-CLID-1204720010329234 1094.5 04-JAN-2026
SHIVKALI BAI DUBEY NA NA NA DULICHAND DUBEY WO LATE DULICHAND DUBEY VILLEGE GOPAL GANJ POST GOPAL GANJ SEONI SEONI MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SEONI DPID-CLID-1201060000112351 55 04-JAN-2026
VIPNESH JAIN PC JAIN MAHAWIR WARD JAIN MANDIR ROAD , SEONI MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SEONI DPID-CLID-1201750100080507 55 04-JAN-2026
SAVITA JAIN GULAB CHAND JAIN PARASNATH BHAVAN MAHAVEER WARD JAIN MANDIR ROAD SEONI MADHYAPRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SEONI DPID-CLID-1203840000917155 495 04-JAN-2026
NITIN CHOPRA SHRI PREMCHAND CHOPRA WARD NO-14, INDIRA GANDHI WARD, GOWLLI MOHALLA BALAGHAT MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BALAGHAT DPID-CLID-1201060000106772 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDHAKAR MESHRAM SHRI HARIBHAU MESHRAM CO  PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK, MAIN ROAD, , BALAGHAT MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BALAGHAT DPID-CLID-1201060000119625 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAYSHREE KIRIT PANDYA KIRIT D PANYA E-310 AVISHKAR COMPLEX OLD PADRA ROAD , BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30018311404405 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUMUL SUDHAKAR PATEL NA NA NA 903 RADHE APARTMENTS PASHABHAI PATEL PARK RACE COURSE BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30048411549952 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRUPA BALKRISHNA GANDHI NA NA NA 27C, HATHIBHAI NAGAR DIWALIPURA , VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000191901 825 04-JAN-2026
GANDHI KAUSTUBH BALKRISHNA NA NA NA 27C HATHIBHAI NAGAR DIWALIPURA , VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000202422 825 04-JAN-2026
DEJO JOSE CHALISSERY NA NA NA 3102, NEHRU NAGAR, KURLA EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1204470001709813 550 04-JAN-2026
JAYAVANT GOVIND GAWADE GOVIND A GWDE CANARA  BANK, PRABHADEVI  BRANCH, V  S  MARG, MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30135610072817 1100 04-JAN-2026
VINAYKUMAR BHAILALBHAI PATEL BHAILALBHAI JOITARAM PATEL 4, SAMAY APT NR DARPAN SIX RD NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30154914405439 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANILAL RANACHHODBHAI BHIL NA NA NA SECTOR 8A BLOCK NO K7 NIRANAYNAGAR NAWAVADAJ RD AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30047642583682 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANAND JOSHI NA NA NA GAURI TECHNOLOGY P L 3RD FLOOR CEREB RUM IT PARK CEREBRUM 3 KALYANNINAGAR BESIDE STANDARD CHARTED BANK PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30051321585643 66 04-JAN-2026
NAVEEN DEVKARAN MEHAR CHAND C-203, SAHARA APARTMENTS PLOT NO 11 SECTOR 6, DWARKA NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30154915606459 110 04-JAN-2026
SURESH PRASAD NA NA NA RZC 352 MAHAVIR ENCLAVE NEAR DDA PARK PALAM NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30154916606581 5500 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR DWIVEDI SHRI G KDWIVEDI A 175 KESHAR KUNJ SBI COOP GROUP HOUSINGH SOCIETY PLOT NO 15A SECT 22 DWARKA NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30112716726264 1100 04-JAN-2026
LAXMAN SINGH SH PALE RAM WZ 11 A  GALI NO 8 SADH NAGAR PALAM COLONY NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30133018557987 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHAN GOPAL LATE SH PARADILALSAXENA D 243E RAJ NAGAR II PALAM COLONY NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30133018563248 1100 04-JAN-2026
K SRILEHA ANIL KUMAR KOTTAKOTA FLAT NO 106 IST FLR MADHUR JIWAN APT PLOT NO 34 SECTOR 10 DWARKA NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30267932156416 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDHIR KUMAR NA NA NA RZ- 1172A EAST SAGAR PUR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30086110098279 1100 04-JAN-2026
SIDHARTH JAIN SHITAL DASS JAIN 128 HARSH VIHAR PITAMPURA DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30223610440453 1210 04-JAN-2026
SURESH KUMAR MAHAJAN NA NA NA BC - 59 WEST SHALIMAR BAGH , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30020610732870 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIKAS BAHL NA NA NA BF - 68, SFS FLATS NEAR JHULE LAL MANDIR SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30020610752141 550 04-JAN-2026
AMULYA LEASING ANDFINANCELTD NA NA NA 54 AD BLOCK SHALIMAR BAGH , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30223610755245 110 04-JAN-2026
VINEET KUMAR JAIN M L JAIN 164 BLOCK BM WEST SHALIMAR BAGH , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30051311303826 550 04-JAN-2026
DIPIN SUGATHAN NA NA NA BH 715 B EAST SHALIMAR BAGH , DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-1204190000208911 110 04-JAN-2026
ASHA RANI NA NA NA H NO-AG-376 SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-1204910000437845 11 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP GUPTA HARKISHAN DAS GUPTA P P 43 PITAMPURA , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30177412999979 2563 04-JAN-2026
BRIJESH VINOD SHAH NA NA NA MALIWAD ZANDABAZAR AT AND PO PADRA BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30060110232581 110 04-JAN-2026
PANCHAL VAISHALIBEN DEEPAKKUMAR PANCHAL DEEPAK KUMARLAXMISHANKAR E9,RAMPARK SOC STATION ROAD AT-PADRA,DI-VADODARA PADRA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000227521 1650 04-JAN-2026
PANDYA RONAK ASHOKBHAI NA NA NA JUNA KOTHA MAHADEV AT & PO PADRA VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000325924 550 04-JAN-2026
KAMLESHKUMAR NATWARLAL PATEL NATWARLAL AMBALAL PATEL A4 RAMPARK SOCIETY STATION ROAD PADRA DIST BARODA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30154916884478 16500 04-JAN-2026
VADALUR SHANMUGHAM KUMAR V SHANMUGHAM SENIOR EXAMINER CENTRAL BANK OF UAE P O BOX NO854 ABUDHABI UNITED ARAB EMIRATES UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30036010455325 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANUP SHAH NA NA NA K 47344 A BISHESWARGANJ , VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30021411716416 1650 04-JAN-2026
SHANKAR KESHARI ASHOK KESHARI C 2648 BAGH KANHAIYA RAM KATORA , VARANASI U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-1203460000372395 77 04-JAN-2026
VINAY KUMAR JAIN SHRI JAI LALN 10  17 SECTOR 3 G F 3 ADARSHILA APPT RAJENDRA NAGAR SAHIBABAD  GHAZIABAD U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30177410059464 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHIV KUMAR JAWAHAR SINGH 585, SECTOR II RAJENDER NAGAR SAHIBABAD GHAZIABAD, UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30048411792305 1100 04-JAN-2026
INDERPREET SINGH BALWANT SINGH 38 FATHER MICHAL HOUSING SOCIETY PO DIGHI CAMP PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1201060001049152 550 04-JAN-2026
LILARAM DEORI NA NA NA CHEREKAPAR PO-CHEREKAPAR , SIVASAGAR INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413687330 4400 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRESWAR CHETIA NA NA NA LAKSHMI NAGAR CHERAKAPAR PO SIVAAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413688053 2200 04-JAN-2026
CHAMPA BORAH PHUKAN PROBIN KR PHUKAN HAMACHOURIA CHETIA GAON PO KUZIBALI SIBSAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413688182 4400 04-JAN-2026
PRASANTA KUMAR HAZARIKA PRAFULLACHANDRA HAZARIKA NEW AMOLAPATTY , , SIVASAGAR INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039418176882 2145 04-JAN-2026
BARANOSI PRASAD BARUAH K P BARUAH QUARTER NO 63 ONGC  COLONY SIBSAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30135620199136 4400 04-JAN-2026
JAYANTA PATAR LATE MULANATH PATAR JUGAMAYA  ROAD PHUKAN NAGAR P O AND DIST  SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028370006 4400 04-JAN-2026
ABDUL ROSHID LATE KARZIN ALI JENGONIKATIA SIBSAGAR , ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028407236 4400 04-JAN-2026
SRI BHUBAN BORAH LATE JAJNO RAMBORAH HOUSING COLONY,WARD NO 9 H C BARUAH PATH,AMOLAPATTY SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028418781 4400 04-JAN-2026
AMRIT SHARMA NA NA NA PEOLI PHUKAN NAGAR SIBSAGAR , ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028425624 3300 04-JAN-2026
MR BODAN KALITA NA NA NA C O HEMA GOGOI NEAR SIBASAGAR JUNIOR COLLEGE MELACHAKAR PO SIVASAGAR INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028606848 3300 04-JAN-2026
SRI BUDHAN GOGOI LATE BIMAN GOGOI CHEREKAPAR SIBSAGAR PO SIBSAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028626704 4400 04-JAN-2026
ANANDA MOHAN PUSPA MOHAN MOTHIACHIGA MOHAN GAON PO RAJMAO DT SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028626884 4400 04-JAN-2026
SRI RAJMONI HAZARIKA SRI PRODEEP KRHAZARIKA MELACHAKAR W N 10 SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028627985 4400 04-JAN-2026
SUNANDA CH DUTTA LATE DANDI RAMDUTTA SALAGURI PAHIGAON , PO KALOOGAON DIST SIBSAGAR INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028629975 4400 04-JAN-2026
PRODIP SARMAH NA NA NA QTR NO A240 ONGC COLONY SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028856807 4400 04-JAN-2026
BHUPENDRA DAS PURKAYASTHA NIMAI PURKAYASTHA QTR NO C 284 ONGC COLONY SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028885006 3300 04-JAN-2026



GOPINATH TAW LATE BISARAM TAW SANTIPUR DEMOW , PO DEMOW DIST SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413623739 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KAKOTY NA NA NA VILL DULIA GAON DIST SIVASAGAR PO KHANAKHDKORA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413613866 5500 04-JAN-2026
MON MOHAN CHUTIA NAGESWAR CHUTIA KONKAR GAON PO  CHARAIMOHIA SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30058910135208 4400 04-JAN-2026
JATINDRA NATH CHARINGIA LATE S CHARINGIA MORAN, LACHIT NAGAR DIST DIBRUGARH  MORAN ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-1201370000341590 2200 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA KANTA MECH NA NA NA HARI PARA KACHARI GAON PO NOGAGAON DIST SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413687462 2200 04-JAN-2026
JYOTI PROSAD BURAGOHAIN JATINDRA NATH BURAGOHAIN BOKATA BAMGOHAIN VILL PO NEMUGURI SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413687454 2200 04-JAN-2026
LACHIT PHUKAN NA NA NA DA GHARPHALIA GAON PO BAULIPUKHURI SENSUA DIST SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30058910130682 4400 04-JAN-2026
RUDRESWAR SONOWAL P SONOWAL TA - ONGC COLONY NAZIRA DIST SIBSAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30058910113344 6600 04-JAN-2026
PRAFULLA KUMAR DUTTA INDRESWAR DUTTA BHAZANI GOAN PO DHITAI PUKHURI SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30058910134034 4400 04-JAN-2026
MAHENDRA NATH BURAGOHAIN MANIK CHANDRA BURAGOHAIN GARGAON  LACHIT NAGAR PO  GARGAON SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30058910136575 2200 04-JAN-2026
PABITRA SHARMA LT RAJANI KANTASHARMA AMOLAPATTY NAZIRA, P O NAZIRA, DIST SIVASAGAR, NAZIRA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-1201370000083501 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRONAB CHETIA LATE UMAKANTA CHETIA VILL : HANCHARA RAILUNG CHETIA PO HANCHARA KUJIBALI  SIBSAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-1201370000316175 14300 04-JAN-2026
RANJIT RAJKHOWA DINDIDHAR RAJKHOWA QTRNOB-54 ONGC COLONY PO & DIST SIVASAGAR SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-1201370000316327 4400 04-JAN-2026
SOVAN KUMAR BARUAH NA NA NA SPARES PROSREMENT CEIL ROB-III, 1ST FLOOR ONGC, NAZIRA NAZIRA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-1201370000316365 2200 04-JAN-2026
NARAYAN CHANDRA MUDI NA NA NA WARD NO 9 BEHIND DAILY MARKET PO NAZIRA, DISTSIBSAGAR NAZIRA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-1201370000316481 2200 04-JAN-2026
RUDRESWAR DEHINGIA SRI CHANDRAKANTA DEHINGIA QTRNO B-81 OUTSIDE ONGC COLONY PO NAZIRA, DIST SIVASAGAR NAZIRA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-1201370000317198 4400 04-JAN-2026
ALOKE KUMAR PAN LATE SASANKA SEKHARPAN B-247, ONGC COLONY PO NAZIRA  NAZIRA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-1201370000317261 2200 04-JAN-2026
SOFIUDDIN AHMED GIYASIUDDIN AHMED GELEKY ROAD PONAZIRA DIST SIVASAGAR NAZIRA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-1201370000318018 2200 04-JAN-2026
SAHABOT ALI NA NA NA NAZIRA TOWN WNO 10 PO NAZIRA SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-1201370000318719 2200 04-JAN-2026
NABAJYOTI MAZINDER BORUAH LATE KCM BARUAH B-261, ONGC COLONY PONAZIRA DIST SIBSAGAR NAZIRA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-1201370000340603 2200 04-JAN-2026
UDOI SAIKIA LATE BHOLA SAIKIA MOTHIASIGA ,GOHAIN GAON PO RAJMOU, VIANAZIRA DIST SIVASAGAR SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-1201370000340996 4400 04-JAN-2026
SEKH ARMAN ALI LATE SK ROHMANALI NAZIRA BORTALLA PO NAZIRA DIST SIBSAGARH NAZIRA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-1201370000341022 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASH MECH SRI SASHI KANTAMECH VILLAGE TAMULICHIGA PO PEYOLIPHUKON VIA NAZIRA SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-1201370000341168 4400 04-JAN-2026
TAPAN DUTTA MR KAMALA DUTTA BHAJANI GAON PO DHITAIPUKHURI DIST SIVASAGAR SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-1201370000341172 4400 04-JAN-2026
TOMIZUDDIN AHMED NA NA NA PO NAZIRA DIST SIVASAGAR  SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-1201370000341626 2200 04-JAN-2026
SYED MINHAZUL HOQUE SYED ROSIDUL HOQUE ED-ASSET MANAGE OFFICE ASSAM ASSET ONGC NAZIRA PO-NAZIRA DIST-SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30039413522689 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR SAHA LATE LAKSHMI NARYANSAHA ED-ASSET MANAGER OFFICE  ASSAM ASSET EC ONGC NAZIRA SIVASAGAR DISTT-ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413522700 2200 04-JAN-2026
SAILENDRA NATH BORA LATE TARANI KANTABORA ED ASSET MANAGER OFFICE ONGC NAZIRA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413523649 2200 04-JAN-2026
V SUNIL KUMAR NA NA NA ROOM NO 10 CPP ROB-II NAZIRA SIBSAGAR DISTRICT ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413570453 4400 04-JAN-2026
GOPAL CH DUTTA LATE DURGESWAR DUTTA BHAJANI GAON PO DHITAIPUKHURI NAZIRA DISTRICT SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413571518 4400 04-JAN-2026
SRI SARAT CHANDRASARMAH LATE DURGESWAR SARMAH CEMENTING SECTION ONGC NAZIRA PO NAZIRA , DISTRICT SIVSAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413623423 2200 04-JAN-2026
MD BAPJAN ALI NA NA NA UPPER NAZIRE WARD NO 4 DIST SIVASAGAR , ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413687639 4400 04-JAN-2026
MR SASI DHARGOGOI LATE RAMESWAR GOGOI WELL LOGGING SECTION ONGC ER NAZIRA SIVASAGAR INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028410272 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANUPOMA BORGOHAIN ANIL KUMAR BORGOHAIN NAZIRA TOWN WARD NO 10 NAZIRA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028410733 4400 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR BORGOHAIN SRI DULESWAR BORGOHAIN WARD NO 10 NAZIRA TOWN SIVASAGAR SIVASAGAR  ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028410805 4400 04-JAN-2026
SRI PULIN BURAGOHAIN LATE BUDHASWAR BURAGOHAIN QTR NO  B 2 NEW COLONYQTR NOB 2 ONGC NAZIRA NAZIRA NAZIRA INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028440545 4400 04-JAN-2026
SRI RONJOY LALLBORUAH LATE K LBORUAH NAZIRA TOWN WARD NO II , DIST SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028441513 4400 04-JAN-2026
ZAKIRUL HUSSAIN NA NA NA C O ELECTRIC CENTRE DHODAR ALI NAZIRA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028470922 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASH SHANKAR SHELAR SHANKAR VITHOBA SHELAR 1132  VISHRANT WADI ALANDI ROAD , PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30267932266905 2200 04-JAN-2026
NARAYAN TANHU SARODE TANHU V SARODE FLATNO5 BALAJI COMPLEX VINAYAKNAGAR  SUYOG COLONY NEW SANGVI PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1201060001030595 550 04-JAN-2026
SHOBHA GURMUKH DAS GURMUKH DAS P-335 CQAE COLONY AUNDH CAMP PUNE PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1201090000208058 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAVI VENKATRAO KONDALWADE VENKATRAO SAMBHAJIRAO KONDALWADE A15 INDRAPRASTHA SOC SAI CHOWK NEW SANGVI AUNDH CAMP PUNE PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1201091900017313 2200 04-JAN-2026
VISHAL GUPTA RAMESH CHANDRA GUPTA VISHAL GUPTA A 503 PEACE VALLEY SHIVAR GARDEN RD NR ICICI BANK PIMPLE SAUDAGAR PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1202990004561149 82.5 04-JAN-2026
JAYESHKUMAR GORDHANBHAI PATEL NA NA NA 9-RAJDEEP NAGAR SOC, SINGANPORE CHAR RASTA, VED ROAD, SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1204150000106220 275 04-JAN-2026
SANJAYKUMAR GOVINDBHAI MAKWANA NA NA NA B55  SMRUTI SOC KATARGAM FULPADA ROAD SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30267933337864 2420 04-JAN-2026
RINKU TOTARAM KHERAJANI TOTARAM KISHANDAS KHERAJANI 95 KOTIYAR NAGAR SOCIETY RANDER ROAD , SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30177411856322 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANJU AGARWAL NA NA NA 22, MAYUR COMPLEX HM SEC-4 UDAIPUR , INDIA RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30278310009997 550 04-JAN-2026
MAHESH CHANDER BACHHETY S N BACHHETY COINDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD BULK OIL DEPOT, SECTOR-11 HIRAN MAGRI UDAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30267930139367 4400 04-JAN-2026
MANJU JAIN NA NA NA H NO 2 KH 6 151 OPP INDIAN OIL DEPO SECTOR 11 UDAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30047641083142 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANOHAR LAL SHARMA NATHU LAL SHARMA QTR B-106 HINDUSTAN ZINC LTD DARIBA MINES RAJSAMAND INDIA RAJASTHAN RAJSAMAND DPID-CLID-IN30051310616473 1100 04-JAN-2026
GAIKWAD SURESH APPA APPA ABAJI GAIKWAD A P S NO 84 3 10 JAWALKAR NAGAR PIMPLE GURAV PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30051315491248 3025 04-JAN-2026
VANDANA SOHRAB NA NA NA A-605 MARMONY BLDG LOKHANDWALA ANDHERI W MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1301440000029039 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHESH KUMAR VARMA VIDYADHAR VARMA 129 DESAI CHAMBER IST FLOOR MODI STREET FORT MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30112716930368 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH VARMA VIDYADHAR VARMA 129 1ST FLOOR DESAI CHAMBER MODI STREET FORT MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30112716965658 3300 04-JAN-2026
AMIT SHANKAR NAKHARE NA NA NA 804 NEW BLDG SHASTRI HALL GRANT ROAD WEST , MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30115121353448 55 04-JAN-2026
SUSHILA MODI NA NA NA 59, VYANKATESH NAGAR EXTN, AERODRUM  ROAD,  INDORE MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-1201700000099928 275 04-JAN-2026
CHAMPALAL JINDAL NA NA NA 67, ANAND NAGAR, BHANWERKUAA, , INDORE MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-1202490100012778 1100 04-JAN-2026
PALKESH KHANDELWAL BHAGWANDAS KHANDELWAL 144 JANKINAGAR EXTN , , INDORE MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-1204330000147408 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHAVDA NARNDRASINGH KHUMANSINGH CHAVDA KHUMANSINGH A-10 VAIKUNTHDHAM SOC AT AND PO VILLAGE UNDERA OPP IPCL STADIUM DIST BARODA INDIA GUJARAT BARODA DPID-CLID-IN30002010457380 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHINCHODE AMRITH REDDY NA NA NA ISSL - CUSTODIAL SERVICES DIV PLOTNO14 , RAHEJA VIHAR CHANDIVILI, ANDHERI E MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1601480000903734 3162.5 04-JAN-2026
URMILA KATKAR WO DILIP KATKAR 29, ASHISH APARTMENTS, 10, RAJGARH KOTHI, GEETA BHAVAN, INDORE MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-1204720009411017 440 04-JAN-2026
MEENA BILALA WO SHRI PRADEEPKUMARBILALA 101, PARASNATH APARTMENT, 47, MAHAVIR NAGAR,  INDORE MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-1204720011460731 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIMAL PERSHAD JAIN P D JAIN A7 C C COLONY , DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI DPID-CLID-1302070000066031 11 04-JAN-2026
MADHU GUPTA KISHAN DASS 2 97 ROOP NAGAR , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30021413653703 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH KUMAR KHANNA AMAR NATH KHANNA 287- BAGH KARE KHAN KISHAN GANJ , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30135630036647 2200 04-JAN-2026
RADHA SIHARE MADHAV RAM SIHARE RANI DURGAWATI WARD , , MANDLA INDIA MADHYA PRADESH MANDLA DPID-CLID-IN30177410127908 220 04-JAN-2026
ANAND KUMAR SAHU NA NA NA CHANDRA SHEKHAR GOURE HANUMAN MANDIR KE PASS , MANDLA INDIA MADHYA PRADESH MANDLA DPID-CLID-IN30177411931939 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANTOSH KUMAR SONI NA NA NA NARMADA JI WARD , , MANDLA MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH MANDLA DPID-CLID-1203320003527752 82.5 04-JAN-2026
RANJANA SHUKLA BALA PRASAD URMALIYA WARD NO 23 KARIKON JWALAJI WARD RAPTA GHAT MAHARAJPUR MANDLA INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BALAGHAT DPID-CLID-IN30177411705364 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHARAT SINGH THAKUR NA NA NA P H E SUB DIVISION , MANDLA INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BALAGHAT DPID-CLID-IN30177411759192 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH MADAN NA NA NA H NO 8981 NAPIER TOWN , JABALPUR INDIA MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039410861274 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARISH KUMAR AWAL NA NA NA H NO 390414 GALI NO 910 SADAR BAZAR , JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR DPID-CLID-1203320000615120 440 04-JAN-2026
NIRMALA PUROHIT GANESH NARAYAN PUROHIT 87 NARMADA  ROAD RATAN COLONY JABALPUR, M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR DPID-CLID-IN30088814022050 275 04-JAN-2026
PREM LATA MALIK NA NA NA F 123 JAIN TOWER RUSSEL CHOWK JABALPUR MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR DPID-CLID-IN30088814324270 550 04-JAN-2026
RAM DAS PANDE NA NA NA 772 DUPLEX NO 2 JACKSON HOTEL COMPOUND OPP CIVIL LINE POLICE STATION JABALPUR MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR DPID-CLID-IN30112715423041 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK BUDHRAJA L BUDHRAJA 798 NAPIER TOWN DR BARAT ROAD JABALPUR M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133017249765 1100 04-JAN-2026
RITA BUDHRAJA DR ASHOK BUDHRAJA 798 NAPIER TOWN DR BARAT ROAD JABALPUR M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133017249790 1100 04-JAN-2026
ROHIT BUDHRAJA DR ASHOK BUDHRAJA 798  NAPIER TOWN DR BARAT ROAD JABALPUR M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133017342980 1100 04-JAN-2026
INDIRA P JAIN POONAM CHAND JAIN 133 DR BANSAL COMPOUND NEAR SHIVAJI GROUND CANTT SADAR BAZAR JABALPUR   M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133017398316 1100 04-JAN-2026
DRAUPADI TIWARI SATISH CHAND PATHAK DEEP SHIKHA 99 , NAPIER TOWN JABALPUR MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133019795479 1430 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KHANNA PRAKASH NATH KHANNA 2173, RATAN NAGAR ROAD, , , JABALPUR MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR DPID-CLID-IN30198310098312 55 04-JAN-2026
SUNEEL KUMAR UPADHYAY GOPI LAL UPADHYAY MIG11 SHIV NAGAR, OPPOSITE TO SAI MANDIR DAMOHNAKA JABALPUR INDIA MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR DPID-CLID-IN30169610341665 55 04-JAN-2026
JITEN K LALAN K H LALAN 15 PUSHPAKUNJ  COLONY GORAKHPUR JABALPUR M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR DPID-CLID-IN30112715940625 715 04-JAN-2026
SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN SHRI SURESH CHANDJAIN HNO 1464 PLOT NO 180 JAI NAGAR YADAV COLONY VIVEKANAND WARD JABALPUR MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR DPID-CLID-1601010000229581 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARMADA PRASAD NEMA JUGAL KISHORE NEMA 1365 JAY NAGAR YADAV COLONY YADAV COLONY JABALPUR MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR DPID-CLID-IN30112716697912 275 04-JAN-2026
SHREYASHPAL SINGHAI NA NA NA CO PROMINENT ACADEMY JAWAHAR NAGAR DEEWAN ADHARSINGH WARD ADHARTAL, JABALPUR MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR DPID-CLID-IN30112715621711 1100 04-JAN-2026
C KANNAN V CHINNASWAMY DR C KANNAN SR SCIENTIST PLANT PATHOLOGY MAHARAJUR ADARTHAL JABALPUR  MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133020829722 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAVITA PAMNANI SATYAPAL PAMNANI 27 SUDHA VIHAR RAMPUR JABALPUR MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039411072180 1100 04-JAN-2026
OTHNIAL ABINAZER LATE MR EGUHA DUPLEX   20, RAJUL RESIDENCY BEHIND BPCL OFFICERS COMPLEX NARMADA ROAD RAMPUR JABALPUR  MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR DPID-CLID-IN30112716234074 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEENU SINGH PARIHAR VINAY SINGH PARIHAR HNO281, AZAD WARD WARD NO 11, DISTT JABALPUR SIHORA MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH KATNI DPID-CLID-1301190300081293 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANGITA GARG JAMNA PRASAD KHAMPRIYA MAHARANI LAXMI BAI WARD RAILWAY COLONY CIVIL LINE KATNI MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH KATNI DPID-CLID-1203320001884545 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEEL KAMAL BORKAR RAMESH CHANDRA BORKAR UNION BANK OF INDIA AHUJA COMPLEX BR BURHAR DIST SHAHDOL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SHAHDOL DPID-CLID-IN30267930923483 1100 04-JAN-2026
LAXMI SINGH NA NA NA Q NOC-106 OPM COLONY AMLAI POST AMLAI PAPER MILLS DISTT SHAHDOL   MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH ANUPPUR DPID-CLID-IN30142810010960 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAVEEN KUMAR LAKHERA NA NA NA DD-305 MPEB CHACHAI SHAHDOL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH ANUPPUR DPID-CLID-IN30094010135123 1100 04-JAN-2026
KISHORE M VERKHEDKAR M VERKHEDKAR Q NO NC 180 MPEB COLONY , CHACHAI M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH ANUPPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133020178840 550 04-JAN-2026
URMILA SEN RAM NARAYAN SEN NC COLONY ATPS MPPGCL CHACHAI ANUPPUR MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH ANUPPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133020483797 275 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR SHARMA DR BHARAT LALSHARMA C 118 SGTPS MPEB COLONY BIRSINGHPUR DISTT UMARIA MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SHAHDOL DPID-CLID-IN30088814393930 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANTOSH KUMAR SHUKLA NA NA NA MAHARANA PRATAP NAGAR BAMHANGAWN, SECTOR NO1 GALI NO3, MUKHTIYAR GANJ SATNA INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SATNA DPID-CLID-IN30150810021424 1100 04-JAN-2026
PERVAIZ NAWAZ KHAN GULAM MOHAMMAD KHAN BUS STAND NAZEERABAD , SATNA INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SATNA DPID-CLID-IN30177410186983 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANOHAR LAL WADHWANI MELU MAL WADHWANI VENUS SWEET BIHARI CHOWK , SATNA INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SATNA DPID-CLID-IN30177410216138 275 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK DULANI NA NA NA 345, SINDHI COLONY, CAMP, , SATNA MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SATNA DPID-CLID-IN30198310265633 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KHANDELWAL MOHAN LAL KHANDELWAL ADARSH NAGAR COLONY REWA ROAD , SATNA INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SATNA DPID-CLID-IN30177410312814 1457.5 04-JAN-2026
ASHA KHANDELWAL RAKESH KHANDELWAL ADARSH NAGAR COLONY REWA ROAD , SATNA INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SATNA DPID-CLID-IN30177410575928 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAURABH KHANDELWAL BRAJESH KHANDELWAL ADARSH NAGAR REWA ROAD , SATNA INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SATNA DPID-CLID-IN30177411794246 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURENDRA PRASAD PANDEY NA NA NA NEAR SIDDHARTH PARK SIDDHARTH NAGAR PO-BIRLA VIKAS SATNA MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SATNA DPID-CLID-1204720009703302 1144 04-JAN-2026
BABOO LAL MAJHI BHAI LAL MAJHI VINKET HIGHER SECENDERY SCHOOL VENKET NO 1 SATNA MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SATNA DPID-CLID-IN30051314980300 550 04-JAN-2026
MOHD WAKIL MOHD KHALIL CO M SHAKEEL BROTHERS BUS STOP NAZIRABAD SATNA MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SATNA DPID-CLID-1601010000165995 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR NIGAM VISHWANATH PRASAD NIGAM BEHIND POONAM BHAWAN STREET NO-4 DHAWARI SATNA MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SATNA DPID-CLID-IN30150810021070 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASMITA H SARANG HASMUKH SARANG C-FLAT-9 BIRLA COLONY BIRLA VIKAS SATNA INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SATNA DPID-CLID-IN30177410290810 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHISH KUMAR ASTHANA RAJESHWAR PRASAD ASTHANA MIG-37, HOUSING BOARD COLONY, BODA BAGH, , REWA MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH REWA DPID-CLID-1302590000884566 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAYYDUL HAQUE SHRI SERAZUL HAQUE NEAR JANTA PRESS , GHOGHAR REWA  MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH REWA DPID-CLID-IN30133018337091 1100 04-JAN-2026
S P ATEL SHRI HARI PRAKASHPATEL HOUSE NO 1340 BANK COLONY MANAS NAGAR REWA  MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH REWA DPID-CLID-IN30133018345363 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR JAIN NA NA NA MIG 38178 , NEHRU NAGAR REWA MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH REWA DPID-CLID-IN30133019357156 1100 04-JAN-2026
KEDAR NATH GUPTA NA NA NA KESHRI TRANSPORT SERVICES CHAKGHAT , REWA INDIA MADHYA PRADESH REWA DPID-CLID-IN30155720648888 1100 04-JAN-2026
NIDHI DANGAYACH NA NA NA NH - 2, C - 113 N T P C COLONY VINDHYANAGAR SIDHI, MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SINGRAULI DPID-CLID-IN30007910074454 550 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR NA NA NA STATE BANK OF INDIA PANNA BRANCH PANNA PANNA MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH PANNA DPID-CLID-1204720009480472 275 04-JAN-2026
MOHAMMAD AASIF SIDDIQUI ABDUL GANI RANI GANJ , , PANNA INDIA MADHYA PRADESH PANNA DPID-CLID-IN30155721655745 1100 04-JAN-2026
LAXMI MISHRA RAM PRATAP TIWARI QRT NO-5A STREET-27,SECTOR-5 , BHILAI CHHATTISGARH INDIA CHATTISGARH BHILAI DPID-CLID-1201090003175631 55 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH CHAND KESHARWANI NA NA NA LIC PLOT NO 228 MPHB BHILAI MPBH DURG DT BHILAI CHHATTISGARH INDIA CHATTISGARH DURG DPID-CLID-IN30051318115046 550 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR SHUKLA NA NA NA Q NO 1 B, STREET 8 SECTOR 9 BHILAI , INDIA CHATTISGARH BHILAI DPID-CLID-IN30045011097210 1100 04-JAN-2026
SMITA JAIN MANOJ JAIN 107 KALPKRITI APARTMENTS AWADHPURI RISALI BHILAI CHATTISGARH INDIA CHATTISGARH DURG DPID-CLID-IN30045012036362 1100 04-JAN-2026
G PRADEEP KUMAR K GIRIESAN QR NO 32A C- POCKET MARODA SECTOR BHILAI CHHATISHGARH INDIA CHATTISGARH DURG DPID-CLID-1203840000042251 275 04-JAN-2026
SHOBHA RANI GUPTA NA NA NA QR 12B STREET - 71 SECTOR - 6, BHILAI NAGAR DIST - DURG INDIA CHATTISGARH DURG DPID-CLID-IN30088814543464 1089 04-JAN-2026
RAHUL ARORA HAR GOPAL ARORA 5215 MOTILAL NEHRU NAGAR EAST , BHILAI CHHATTISGARH INDIA CHATTISGARH DURG DPID-CLID-1201090002021697 44 04-JAN-2026
M ANURADHA NA NA NA 15MODEL TOWN NEHRU NAGAR , BHILAI CHHATISHGARH INDIA CHATTISGARH DURG DPID-CLID-1203840000111350 275 04-JAN-2026
RAMSWAROOP KESHARWANI LATE MANNARAM KESHARWANI PL 4 BK 14 MOTILAL NEHRU NAGAR EAST BHILAI DISTT DURG M P INDIA CHATTISGARH BHILAI DPID-CLID-IN30088814037799 825 04-JAN-2026
ABDUL QUAYUM ABDUL KALAM NUTAN CHOWK NEAR WATER TANK BHILAI 3 CHATTISGARH INDIA CHATTISGARH BHILAI DPID-CLID-IN30018312158939 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR BANJARE JOHAN LAL BANJARE MIG-C2348 MPHB INDUSTRIAL ESTATE BHILAI CHHATTISGARH INDIA CHATTISGARH DURG DPID-CLID-1204720009445585 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAHUL CHITALANGIA UMESH CHITLANGIA HIG A-2  MPHB COLONY BH GIRLS COLLEGE GE ROAD  RAIPUR NAKA DURG CHHATTISGARH INDIA CHATTISGARH DURG DPID-CLID-1201060001007139 1100 04-JAN-2026
KIRTI THAKUR NEERAJ THAKUR BORIYA MINES COLONY, POST-KHADGAON DIST-RAJNANDGAON DURG CHHATTISGARH INDIA CHATTISGARH DURG DPID-CLID-1201180000011419 1100 04-JAN-2026
AKHILESH SHARMA NA NA NA NEAR LAXMI NARAYAN MANDIR POLSAY PARA DURG MP INDIA CHATTISGARH DURG DPID-CLID-IN30088814280153 1100 04-JAN-2026
HEMLATA SAHU SHRI AJIT RAMSAHU BLOCK NO 7F, TYPE-III A HOSPITAL SECTOR DIST-DURG DALLI RAJHARA CHHATISHGARH INDIA CHATTISGARH DURG DPID-CLID-1203840000486491 220 04-JAN-2026
KAMLESH KUMAR UBHRANI NA NA NA SADHURAM GOLARAM RICE MILL , LAKHOLI NAKA RAJNANDGAON INDIA CHATTISGARH RAJNANDGAON DPID-CLID-IN30311610174396 1100 04-JAN-2026



RAKESH NAWLAKHA SHRI ML NAWLAKHA HEERA MOTI LINE   RAJNANDGAON CHHATTISGARH INDIA CHATTISGARH RAJNANDGAON DPID-CLID-1201180000019494 1100 04-JAN-2026
KHIYALDAS LAHARWANI NA NA NA CHOKHADIA PARA, INDIRA NAGAR ROAD, WARD NO 36, , RAJNANDGAON CHHATTISGARH INDIA CHATTISGARH RAJNANDGAON DPID-CLID-1201750000170966 550 04-JAN-2026
VIKASH KUMAR JAIN NA NA NA AARA MACHINE ROAD NEAR S B I COLONY , RAJNANDGAON CG INDIA CHATTISGARH RAJNANDGAON DPID-CLID-IN30133020284832 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAJAN MALHOTRA RAM SARAN DASS HIG -C-67 SHAILENDRA NAGAR , RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH INDIA CHATTISGARH RAIPUR DPID-CLID-1201910100615762 220 04-JAN-2026
NITIN JAIN MUKESH JAIN FLAT NO 103 104 RATAN APPARTMENT ANAND NIKETAN AVANTI VIHAR RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH INDIA CHATTISGARH RAIPUR DPID-CLID-1204720010386059 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANU RAJAWAT NA NA NA RZ PRIYADARSHINI NAGAR , , RAIPUR INDIA CHATTISGARH RAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413984534 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJANI MAKHIJA NA NA NA 2ND FLOOR MAHAVIR MARKET M G ROAD RAIPUR CG INDIA CHATTISGARH RAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30112716111442 1100 04-JAN-2026
SADHANA SINGH AJAY KUMAR SINGH CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA CHHATTISGARH COLLEGE RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH INDIA CHATTISGARH RAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133018146620 1100 04-JAN-2026
KUMARI RASHMI AMBASTHA RAKESH KU SINHA WO R K SINHA WARD NO 34 SHIV MANDIR KA PASS G G S WARD PANDRI RAIPUR CHATTISGARH INDIA CHATTISGARH RAIPUR DPID-CLID-1203320001635966 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAGDISH KESWANI NA NA NA I ST STREET RAVIGRAM TELIBANDHA RAIPUR CG INDIA CHATTISGARH RAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133018543406 1100 04-JAN-2026
KOSURU VIJAYA LAKSHMI K SURYA PRAASHRAO 10 739  SECTOR 1 SHIVANAND NAGAR KHAMTARI RAIPUR C G INDIA CHATTISGARH RAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30112716875672 1100 04-JAN-2026
PREM NARAYAN MAHESHWARI JAMUNA DAS MAHESHWARI 521655 GITA NIWAS ASHWANI NAGAR , NEAR TELI RAIPUR CG INDIA CHATTISGARH RAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30094010324669 27.5 04-JAN-2026
JYOTI AGRAWAL AWADHESH AGRAWAL SAKET BHAWAN PATERAPALI , SARAIPALI CHHATTISHGARH INDIA CHATTISGARH MAHASAMUND DPID-CLID-1201750300017221 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAN PRASAD RAM NEHRU RAM DENA BANK BR SAMBALPUR BHOTHLI DISTT DHAMTARI CG INDIA CHATTISGARH DHAMTARI DPID-CLID-IN30133019112544 1320 04-JAN-2026
ANADI KUMAR MISHRA NA NA NA SUNDI LINE, KUMHAR PARA HOUSE NO 126 SWARN KUNJ, BEHIND JAMAL JAGDALPUR INDIA CHATTISGARH BASTAR DPID-CLID-IN30220110397723 550 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR AGRAWAL NA NA NA GITANJALI VIHAR NEAR GV- 70  AMERI ROAD NEHRU NAGAR BILASPUR CHHATTISGARH INDIA CHATTISGARH BILASPUR DPID-CLID-IN30094010228506 55 04-JAN-2026
SHANKAR AGRAWAL RAM BHAGAT AGRAWAL FLAT NO EF 402 SUMANGAL APARTMENT PHASE II LINK ROAD BILASPUR CHHATISGARH INDIA CHATTISGARH BILASPUR DPID-CLID-1601010000055221 1100 04-JAN-2026
VEDVATI LATH ARUN KUMAR LATH SARWA MANGLA BUS SERVICE NIRALA NAGAR NEAR BUS STAND BILASPUR CG INDIA CHATTISGARH BILASPUR MP DPID-CLID-IN30112716952444 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA KUMAR AGRAWAL NA NA NA AMERI ROAD NEHRU NAGAR , BILASPUR C G INDIA CHATTISGARH BILASPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133019973427 1100 04-JAN-2026
NK AMBEDKER T DAS B-1152 KRISHNA VIHAR JAMNI PALI KORBA INDIA CHATTISGARH KORBA DPID-CLID-IN30094010062632 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRIPA RAM CHOUDHARY DORI LAL CHOUDHARY QTR-M-22 DIPKA COLONY KORBA DIST KORBA , KORBA CHHATTISGARH INDIA CHATTISGARH KORBA DPID-CLID-1204470005994815 1056 04-JAN-2026
KAMAL RAJ T N RAJ B02 SHAKTI NAGAR SECL , GEVRA KORBA INDIA CHATTISGARH KORBA DPID-CLID-IN30155720965855 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJAN KUMAR SINHA RAM NARAYAN PRASAD AKALTARA PO AKALTARA , BILASPUR INDIA CHATTISGARH JANJGIR-CHAMPA DPID-CLID-IN30039413524914 1100 04-JAN-2026
KANU RAM GUNDUA BURHAN SINGH GUNDUA BANK OF BARODA TRANSPORT NAGAR , KORBA INDIA CHATTISGARH KORBA DPID-CLID-IN30094010042813 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHAVESH PATEL PREMJI PATEL 455 INDRA COM , HNO - 956 WNO - 9 , TP NAGAR KORBA CG INDIA CHATTISGARH KORBA DPID-CLID-IN30094010342650 550 04-JAN-2026
JITENDRA KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA MOHANLAL SHRIVASTAVA N C 174 C S E B  COLONY KORBA KORBA CHHATISHGARH INDIA CHATTISGARH KORBA DPID-CLID-1204720009532583 110 04-JAN-2026
PRASHANT DASHORE M L SASHORE PRABHAT DAIRY KOSABDI , KORBA INDIA CHATTISGARH KORBA DPID-CLID-IN30155720622012 550 04-JAN-2026
MANJULATA TRIVEDI NA NA NA B-12 JP COLONY SECL KORBA INDIA CHATTISGARH BILASPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720998486 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR BANSAL NA NA NA CO SADHU RAMJI, NATHU RAMJI, MAIN ROAD, KHARSIA CHHATTISGARH INDIA CHATTISGARH RAIGARH DPID-CLID-1201750100000517 1100 04-JAN-2026
PURNIMA SHARMA NEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK RAIGARH , CHHATTISGARH CHHATTISGARH INDIA CHATTISGARH RAIGARH DPID-CLID-1601010000238685 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEVENDRA KUMAR SH KAILASH NATHSINGH AREA ACCOUNTS OFFICE, SECL BAIKUNTHPUR PO BAIKUNTHPUR DIST KOREA MP INDIA CHATTISGARH KORIYA DPID-CLID-IN30094010007581 1375 04-JAN-2026
PRALAY CHAKRABORTY NA NA NA BHAISA DAFAI NCPH COLIERY PO - HALDIBADI KOREA CHHATISGARH INDIA CHATTISGARH KORIYA DPID-CLID-1202650000022489 550 04-JAN-2026
JUGAL KISHORE MUNDADA NA NA NA 48 III FLOOR ABIDS SHOPPING CENTRE ABIDS HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039411288165 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHESH KUMAR ASAWA H K ASAWA 4-1-13 TILAK ROAD  HYDERABAD AP INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1205450000116432 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA YADAV MANOJ SINGH YADAV 4  1  8818 TILAK ROAD TILAK ROAD HYDERABAD  AP INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30102220511700 550 04-JAN-2026
BINOD KUMAR PODDAR NA NA NA 21 3 679 CHELAPURA HYDERABAD HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30102210726069 1100 04-JAN-2026
K N SPRASAD LATE K RAMASASTRY QTR- NO- C- 223 GOVT QTRS PATIGADDA COLONY SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413050787 550 04-JAN-2026
SATHISH KUMAR B NA NA NA CO TATA ENGINEERING SURYA TOWERS E BLOCK 2ND FLOOR 104 S P ROAD SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30154917754033 55 04-JAN-2026
ROHIT JAIN NARENDER KUMAR JAIN 13-2-977 RAHIMPURA , HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1203070000068847 1100 04-JAN-2026
K SARADA DEVI NA NA NA DOOR NO 1-2-541 KAKATIYA NAGAR HABSIGUDA HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413178210 550 04-JAN-2026
VENKATA SUBBARAO DENDULURI D SRI RAMACHANRAMURTY TYPE VI2 NGRI COLONY UPPAL ROAD HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30102221309642 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUGGULA RAMAKRISHNA VEERA RAGHAVAIAH SUGGULA PLOT NO 3 JAYA ENCLAVE NEAR PREETHI APARTMENTS NEW BOWENPALLY SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30044110641690 1100 04-JAN-2026
K SURAJ SURAJJAIN NA NA NA 5-3-672 TOP KHANA SHANKAR BAGH HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413098316 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARRY JOSEPH NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD MARKETING DIVISION AIR FORCE ACADEMY HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413763514 1100 04-JAN-2026
GUNVANT S CHHATBAR NA NA NA PLOT NO 5 DEEPIKA MENSION BROOKBOND COLONY FLAT NO 301 KAKA GUDA SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413578417 1100 04-JAN-2026
V P DHURUNARAYAN NA NA NA PLOT NO 59 BALAJI NAGAR COLONY TRIMULGHERRY POST SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30102220308355 1100 04-JAN-2026
LAKSHMI PRABHA TM NA NA NA FLATNO A303 NABARD OFFICERS QUARTERS 7 1 58 AMEERPET  OPP LAL BUNGLAW HYDERABAD , INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30163760017492 1100 04-JAN-2026
R USHA ANI NA NA NA FLAT NO 108 SRIKAR APARTMENTS STREET NO 8  TARNAKA SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30102220406428 1100 04-JAN-2026
CYRIL JOHNSON NA NA NA HOUSE NO  10  5  4591 TUKARAM GATE LALA GUDA SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30102220907348 1100 04-JAN-2026
B KISHAN LATE B ALAIAH H NO S R T 974 , SANATH NAGAR HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039412981244 1100 04-JAN-2026
MASRATH NA NA NA 22-1-862863 SULTANPURA, NOORKHANBAZAR HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1203910000022352 825 04-JAN-2026
ABHISHEK VITTAL NA NA NA 6 1 118 FLAT NO 401 PHASE 2 1D C BLOCK BELVEDERE GARDENS PADMARAONAGAR SECUNDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1204810000052648 77 04-JAN-2026
GAURAV NAHATA KAMAL SINGH NAHATA 3-4-37&38 LINGAMPALLY BARKATPURA HYDERABAD AP INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1205450000162762 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHEKKA SUSHMA CHEKKA PURUSHOTTAM 339091A KUTBIGUDA HYDERABAD , INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30115113043587 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHEKKA SUDHEER KUMAR NA NA NA 339091A KUTBIGUDA HYDERABAD , INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30115113046178 1100 04-JAN-2026
NANNAPANENI KAVITHA NA NA NA H NO 13 6 439 1 A 41 F1 SREE RAMANA NILAYAM BALAJI NAGAR GUDIMALKAPUR HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039410900790 1100 04-JAN-2026
C VIJAYAVALLI GOPALAN VENKATARAMANAN 201 LAKSHMISRI ENCLAVE 12-2-823A9 SANTOSH NAGAR COLONY MEHDIPATNAM HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039412329585 1100 04-JAN-2026
BURRA RAJKUMAR LATE B PENTAIAH ASSTMANAGERADMN INDIAN OIL CORPORATION,APSOFFICE 3RDFLOOR,NASPUR HOUSE HIMAYAT NAGAR,HYDERABAD, INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30611490707458 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA MOHAN KOKKONDA NA NA NA 404 ANU RESIDENCY N C B ENCLAVE MASID BANDA KONDAPUR HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1204720009944835 1100 04-JAN-2026
T V SPHANIKISHORE NA NA NA BHEL MIG 132 R C PURAM , HYDERABD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039412968844 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY KUMAR JHINDAL MAHAVIR PRASAD 8-2-6861 ROAD NO 12 BANJARAHILLS HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1203810000045139 550 04-JAN-2026
DARSANAM BABU RAO D P BALAKOTAEAH D9, INCOMETAX 8-2-603, SHAIKPET BANJARA HILLS HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30047642333156 27.5 04-JAN-2026
MADHAVI MUTTAREDDY SIVA MOHAN FLAT NO 202, SHRI SRINIVASA NIVAS VASAVI COLONY, ROAD NO 1A SRI RAMAKRISHNA PURAM HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30070810525507 1100 04-JAN-2026
LAXMI BUYYA NA NA NA H NO 11-13-771  WARD NO-42 GREEN HILLS COLONY ROAD NO 3 SAROOR NAGAR  L B NAGAR HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039410809294 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAWAN J ASOLIYA JAYANTILAL D JASOLIYA 15, SHREEJI PARK PATEL STREET ANANTWADI BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30290241137345 550 04-JAN-2026
MONI YOHANNAN NA NA NA KALIKKAL HOUSE THAMARASSERY , KOZHIKODE, KERALA INDIA KERALA KOZHIKODE DPID-CLID-IN30189510930205 198 04-JAN-2026
RAVINDRA VANKATESH KULKARNI NA NA NA FL NO B 10 KRISHNAI COMPLEX SNO 291 KARVE NAGAR NEAR CORPORATION BANK PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30051310835748 220 04-JAN-2026
SUKHADA ABHIMANYU ATHALYE NA NA NA 24 ANAND NIKETAN SOC KARVENAGAR , PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1202990005472869 5500 04-JAN-2026
SURENDAR KUMAR SURANA FAKIR CHAND SURANA B NO 25 BURTON ROAD BOLA RUM SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30021411017846 1100 04-JAN-2026
SINGIREDDY KAVITHA SVIJAYA BHASKAR HNO3-492317, PLOT NO8,VASAVI COLONY, OLD ALWAL, SECUNDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1204720000036531 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHASKAR BHATTACHARYA NA NA NA FLAT NO 202, SAI KRUPA APTS BEHIND SATYA PETROL PUMP ALWAL SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039412701627 1100 04-JAN-2026
T SUDESH KUMARI LATE T RAVINDARNAHSINGH 4-9-190 DAVETON ROAD BOLLARAM , SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413493979 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBBA RAOPV NA NA NA CO, PLSUPATY MARKETING SERVICES 8-7-11425, OLD BOWENPALLY , SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30169610054452 1100 04-JAN-2026
GADE SUDHEER REDDY G CHINNAPA REDDY PLOT NO 5 A, MARRIRAMI REDDY COLONY, OLD BOWNPALLY, SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30226910235807 506 04-JAN-2026
PARMOD SURAJ BHAN H NO 21366 GALI NO 1 ROOP NAGAR SONIPAT INDIA HARYANA SONEPAT DPID-CLID-IN30039413749990 2200 04-JAN-2026
VISHAL KUCHHAL SH SURINDER GUPTA H NO 6095 MOHALLA DEVI WADA , , SONIPAT INDIA HARYANA SONEPAT DPID-CLID-IN30047642289730 2200 04-JAN-2026
SATISH KUMAR NA NA NA SO SH KRISHAN KUMAR VILL-RASOI, H-NO-94 PO-NATHUPUR DISTT-SONIPAT HARYANA INDIA HARYANA SONEPAT DPID-CLID-IN30039413607835 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHUTOSH TYAGI NA NA NA SHAHPUR TAGA SHAHPUR TAGA 108 SONIPAT GANAUR HARYANA INDIA HARYANA SONEPAT DPID-CLID-1208160003707393 27.5 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA RANI NA NA NA HNO886 SECTOR-7 , KARNAL INDIA HARYANA KARNAL DPID-CLID-IN30282210313923 275 04-JAN-2026
PARVEEN ANAND BALDEV RAJ ANAND HOUSE NO 100 NEAR DYAL SINGH COLLEGE COLONY KARNAL HARYANA INDIA HARYANA KARNAL DPID-CLID-IN30114311537987 1375 04-JAN-2026
SMITA SANJAY PEDNEKAR SANJAY G PEDNEKAR 104 VINAYAK CHS SHRI KRISHNA NAGAR BEHIND POST OFFICE BORIVLI E MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1203320001596123 275 04-JAN-2026
BALIRAM SAHADEV KADAM NA NA NA V 133 RAJGAD CHS ASHOKVAN BORIVALI EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1203320006070777 220 04-JAN-2026
MANOHAR SAVALARAM KANDALKAR NA NA NA A302, AMEYA APARTMENTS CHOUGALE NAGAR SAVAR PADA, BORIVALI EAST, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1301380000039505 2200 04-JAN-2026
HASUBEN BHANUSHANKER PANDYA BHANUSHANKER J PANDYA 3RD GURJAR NIWAS CHAPSI CHAWL 7TH DAULAT NAGAR BORIVALI EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1302070000041308 2200 04-JAN-2026
MANOHAR LAL GOKHARU MANGI LAL GOKHARU 231 GARDEN COURT, B WING, OPP CHIRAG NAGAR POLICE STATION, LBSMARG, GHATKOPAR WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30090710145189 44 04-JAN-2026
SATISH MANOHAR SAWANT MANOHAR SITARAM SAWANT B 9  PORABANDARWALA BLDG CHIRAG NAGAR GHATKOPAR WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30223610640029 275 04-JAN-2026
JOB ANDREWS A NA NA NA FLAT NO 107  GROUND FLOOR SMR INSTYLE HASMATHPET OLD BOWENPALLY SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30002011429083 385 04-JAN-2026
VIVEK BAL KASHMIRI LAL BALI 28 AMAR JYOTI COLONY NEW BOWENPALLY SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413565605 4400 04-JAN-2026
THUMALA VINESH T HARIKA PLOT NO 24, SHIVA ENCLAVE, NEAR DUBAI GATE OLD BOWENPALLY HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30611420745846 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHEKAR PENDAM NARAYANA PENDAM PLOT NO 14  D 5  PRASANNA APARTMENTS SAIBABA COLONY SETARAM PUR BOWENPALLY SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30267932830602 1100 04-JAN-2026
A SREE CHND A S RO CO ANDHRA BANK N S ROAD BRANCH OSMAN GUNJ HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30009510587526 1100 04-JAN-2026
UMADEVI YADLA RAMBABU YADLA CO DR Y RAMBABU ORG DIVN II I I C T HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039411027775 1100 04-JAN-2026
G NEERAJA REDDY K LAXMA REDDY H NO 2-874 TOPAZ NAVARATNA ST NO 2 KAKATIYA NAGAR HABSIGUDA HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413424646 1100 04-JAN-2026
V HARIPRASAD RAO V JAYARAMA NAIDU HOUSE NO 8 12 44 BRUNDAVAN NAGAR COLONY STREET NO 8 HABSIGUDA HYDERABAD ANDHRAPRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30267930309713 1100 04-JAN-2026
DIPENDRANATH SHARMA NA NA NA A 302, SOPAN APPARTMENTS NEW C G ROAD CHANDKHEDA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30047641109548 4400 04-JAN-2026
VIRENKUMAR DIPAKKUMAR TRIVEDI DIPAKKUMAR TRIVEDI A5 DEEPBHOOMI RESIDENCY NR ONGC COLONY CHANDKHEDA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30290241144115 550 04-JAN-2026
VINEETA DHINGIA KAMAL PRAKASH DHINGIA B 203 SWAGAT STATUS PART 2 GANDHI NAGAR HIGHWAY CHAND KHEDA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30047641493302 2200 04-JAN-2026
TERSEM KUMAR NA NA NA 5 SWAGAT BUNGLOW PART 2 MOTERA ROAD CHANDKHEDA SABARMATI AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30047642317108 4400 04-JAN-2026
ELLORA BASUMATARY KAUSHAL SHARMA 307 B 5 ONGC COLONY CHANDKHEDA , AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30047642465007 14300 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP K MALHI SUDESH K MALHI 331, JANTANAGAR CHANDKHEDA GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30611490538089 5500 04-JAN-2026
VISHAL HARSHADBHAI PATEL NA NA NA 2 SURNIDHI APPTS NR-BHAIKAKA NAGAR THALTEJ AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-1204470003176897 187 04-JAN-2026
RAJEEV MOONDRA O P MNDRA 15C G AND J U PITAM PURA , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30047642474743 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEERU ROHRA SHPITAMBER LAL CB-43B SHALIMAR BAGH , DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30611490657475 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR CHIRANJI LAL F 3131 SECTOR 16 ROHINI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30070810154582 110 04-JAN-2026
SYED IRSHAD ALAM SYED GHULAM MHAMMAD HOUSE NO B 329 FIRST FLOOR SEC 16 ROHINI ROHINI SECTOR 15 NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30051380373667 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANMOHINI JAIN LATE SHRI SRJAIN E-3B GALI NO-3, PANDAV NAGAR SAMASPUR ROAD NEAR PATPARGANJ DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30167010028049 1100 04-JAN-2026
SRI KANAK CHANDRASAIKIA LATE R DSAIKIA NAZIRA TOWN D WORD WARD NO 9 DHODAR ALI PO NAZIRA DIST SIVASAGAR INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028476171 2200 04-JAN-2026
MUKUT GOSWAMI MANIK CHANDRA GOSWAMI B 38 ONGC COLONY INSIDE NAZIRA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028481867 4400 04-JAN-2026
MD ABDUL HUSSAIN NA NA NA NAZIRA BORTOLA PO NAZIRA DIST SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028607133 2200 04-JAN-2026
ATUL CHANDRA BORUAH MRIGEN BORUAH TRINGIRIPAM KONHAR GAON PO MEZENGA VIA NAZIRA DIST SIBASAGAR INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028614405 4400 04-JAN-2026
RANJIT MECH BONGSHI DHAR MECH VILL GARALI PO RAJAPOOL VIA NAZIRA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30125028614768 2200 04-JAN-2026
SRI NOGEN MOHAN LATE KONKESWAR MOHAN GARGAON REHABARE PO GARGAON DIST SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028615412 4400 04-JAN-2026
SRI DHIREN CHCHETIA LATE KANDURA CHETIA HUDUPARA PACHANI VILL PO HUDUPARA VIA NAZIRA DIST SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028618244 4400 04-JAN-2026
BHUPEN HAZARIKA TILESWAR HAZARIKA WARD NO 2 BOARDING ROAD PO NAZIRA DIST SIVASAGAR INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028621903 4400 04-JAN-2026
SRI NITYA DUTTA SRI BASANTA DUTTA NAZIRA TOWN , PO NAZIRA DIST SIVASAGAR INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028638306 5500 04-JAN-2026
SYED INAMUL HUSSAIN LATE Y ROHMAN BORTAL PO NAZIRA , DIST SIVASAGAR INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028644873 2200 04-JAN-2026
RANJIT SAIKIA SRI K SAIKIA DORIKAL VILL PO MOUT GAON, RAIWAY STATION VIA SIMULBARI, DISTSIVASAGAR SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-1201370000340700 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAJEN DUTTA NA NA NA PO MOUT GAON RLY STATION VIA SIMULGURI PO SIMULGURI SIMULGURI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-1201370000340772 4400 04-JAN-2026
SHRI BUDHESWAR GOGOI NA NA NA VILL-PAHUCHUNGI GAON PO-RAMANI ALI VIA-SIMALUGURI DISTT-SIVASAGAR   ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413570105 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHRI GHANA BARUAH NA NA NA DARIKIAL VILLAGE PO MAUT GAON DIST SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028614807 4400 04-JAN-2026
KALPANA DAS JIBAN CHANDRA DAS GAIL INDIA LIMITED LPG RECOVERY PLANT LAKWA PO LAKWA DISTRICT SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413523569 2200 04-JAN-2026
BULAN CHANDRA PHUKAN NA NA NA POTHALIGARH NO 1 PO MOUT GAUN KONWARGAON SIVASAGAR INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028625123 2200 04-JAN-2026
BIMAL CH PHUKAN LATE BOTOLA PHUKAN VILL-MATHURAPUR RASERVA ALI PO-MATHURAPUR VIA-SUFFRAY DIST-SIBSAGAR INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413571382 4400 04-JAN-2026
SATISH CH KOULI NA NA NA QTR NO AB-02 ONGC COLONY CINNAMARA , JORHAT INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30039413685766 2200 04-JAN-2026
MR SANJEEB BARUAH MR SUSHIL CHBARUAH QTR NO AB 44 AB TYPE COLONY ONGC CINNAMARA JORHAT ASSAM INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30125028440996 6600 04-JAN-2026
WASHIUR RAHMAN LATE MUZIBUR RAHMAN NALIAPOOL OPP-NAZMUL HUSSAIN COLONY  DIBRUGARH ASSAM INDIA ASSAM DIBRUGARH DPID-CLID-1201370000319672 2200 04-JAN-2026
BHUPENDER SINGH KANERI NA NA NA CO TEE MECH ENTERPRISES GANDHI PARK ROAD PO TINSUKIA TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000315416 3850 04-JAN-2026
BALUBHADRA KACHARI NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD MD TINSUKIA , ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413668167 14300 04-JAN-2026
KHANINDRA NATH BORAH LATE BITRAM BORAH FIRE SERVICES TINSUKIA TERMINAL IOCL LTD AOD     DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413689049 4400 04-JAN-2026
MIN BAHADUR NEWAR LATE MON BAHADURNEWAR TUNSUKIA TERMINAL IOC LTD AOD DIST TINSUKIA , ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413690177 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRODIP CHANDRA SAIKIA LATE TIKESWAR SAIKIA QUALITY CONTROL DEPARTMENT IOCL AOD PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA    ASSAM INDIA ASSAM DIBRUGARH  TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413691137 2200 04-JAN-2026
HASEEM AHMED POJIRUDDIN AHMED CHIEF EMPLOYEE RELATIONS MANAGER INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LIMITED ASSAM OIL DIVISION P O DIGBOI DIGBOI ASSAM DIST TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039411000637 8800 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA NARAYAN UPADHYA LATE HARI SHANKARUPADHYA I O C L AOD MATERIALS DEPT DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039411070668 4400 04-JAN-2026



AJOY KUMAR CHAKRABORTY NA NA NA IOCAOD,ACCTSDEPT, DIST-TINSUKIA , DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM DIBRUGARH  TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201090001378325 2420 04-JAN-2026
NAR BAHADUR SO NA NA NA REFY MAINTENANCE IOC LTD AOD PO DIGBOI DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000313691 16500 04-JAN-2026
HITANGSHU BHATTACHARJEE SHARMISTHA BHATTACHARJEE REFINERY CIVIL ENGG DEPTT IOC LIMITED AOD PO DIGBOI, DIST TINSUKIA DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000318324 4400 04-JAN-2026
BISWAJIT HAZARIKA SRI RAMENDRANATH HAZARIKA IS DEPTT IOC LIMITED AOD PO DIGBOI DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000318474 2200 04-JAN-2026
DIPAK SUTRADHAR SRI DINESH SUTRADHAR CO INDIAN OIL CORP LIMITED ASSAM OIL DIVISION PO DIGBOI DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000318501 2200 04-JAN-2026
ZAMKHOPAO LHUNGDIM LATE S LHUNGDIM INFORMATION SYSTEMS IOC LIMITED AOD PO DIGBOI DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000318801 2200 04-JAN-2026
PURNA PRASAD NEWAR CHANDRA PRASAD NEWAR CIVIL ENGG TOWNSHIP IOC LIMITED AOD PO DIGBOI DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000318951 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRADEEP KUMAR SAIKIA SRI KARNA KANTASAIKIA REFY MAINTENANCE CMNM OFFICE IOC LTD AOD DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000319011 4400 04-JAN-2026
UDAYAN BARUAH SURENDRA LAL BARUA ADMIN DEPARTMENT IOC LTD AOD  DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000319195 2200 04-JAN-2026
KATAK BAHADUR KONWAR LATE HIRALAL KONWAR IOC LTD AOD NO 1 CANTEEN  DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000319668 2200 04-JAN-2026
AMULYA BORTHAKUR LATE DEBASWAR BORTHAKUR CO RIPUN BORTHAUR STATION PARA, QTRNO 3264 B PO DIGBOI DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000319727 2200 04-JAN-2026
MRIDUL KUMAR BORDOLOI NA NA NA REFY MAINT SDUWHFU IOC LIMITED AOD PO DIGBOI DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000319746 2200 04-JAN-2026
PIJUSH CHANDRA BHADRA LATE SURESH CHANDRABHADRA DEPTT IOC HOSPITAL PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000319811 2200 04-JAN-2026
JYOTSNA SAIKIA PRASANTA SAIKIA AOD ENGLISH PRIMARY SCHOOL IOC LIMITED AOD PO DIGBOI DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000320122 2200 04-JAN-2026
MUKTI NATH GOGOI LATE BHADRESWAR GOGOI IOC LTD AOD REFINERY MENTANANCE  DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000340164 2200 04-JAN-2026
DULAL BARUAH BHOGESWAR BARUAH REFINERY PRODUCTION CRU IOC LIMITED AOD PO DIGBOI DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000340219 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRADIP KUMAR DUTTA NA NA NA MATERIAL DEPTT IOC LTD AOD PO DIGBOI DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000340485 2200 04-JAN-2026
JIVAN CHANDRA BORDOLOI NA NA NA REFY MAINTENANCE CMNM- OFFICE IOC LTD AOD DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000341377 4400 04-JAN-2026
SYED ABDUL KUDDUS NA NA NA REFY MAINTSDU IOC LIMITED AOD PO DIGBOI DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000341461 2200 04-JAN-2026
MUNIN BARUAH LATE DHANESWAR BARUAH W & MG DEPTT IOC LTD AOD PO DIGBOI DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000342201 2200 04-JAN-2026
BIRESH BHUYAN LATE UMA KANTBHUYAN IOC TELE PHONE EXCHANGE PO DIGBOI , TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413614779 2200 04-JAN-2026
NANI GOPAL DEBNATH NA NA NA GENERAL WORKSHOP IOC LTD AOD PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM DIBRUGARH  TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413614809 2200 04-JAN-2026
DIL PRASAD UPADHYAYA LATE KALADHAR UPADHYAYA IOC LTD AOD , , DEPT ER S CANTEEN INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413614818 2200 04-JAN-2026
TANKESWAR SONOWAL LATE TUKHODHAR SONOWAL TRANSPORT DEPT IOC LTD AOD , DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM DIBRUGARH  TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413614914 2200 04-JAN-2026
HABIZUR RAHMAN NA NA NA DIGBOI BORBIL NO 2 NEAR HONOMAN MANDIR DT TINSUKIA STATE ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413615097 2200 04-JAN-2026
LIMI BARUAH DINESH BARUAH CO ER S ADMIN IOC LTD AOD POST DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413615100 4400 04-JAN-2026
DIPTI CHAKRABORTY NA NA NA BORBIL NO 1 NETAJI NAGAR PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413615299 8800 04-JAN-2026
TINKU BORUAH LATE PROFULLA BORUAH I O C LTD-  A O D DIGBOI E R AND S CANTEEN DEPARTMENT P O DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA    ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413615675 5500 04-JAN-2026
UDAY CHANDRA KALITA LATE BHUMI DHARKALITA I O C LTD -A O D E R AND S -CANTEEN P O DIGBOI , DIST TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413615789 2200 04-JAN-2026
SARAT CHANDRA SARMA NA NA NA I O C L - A O D  - HOSPITAL DIGBOI P O DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413615909 4400 04-JAN-2026
LAKSHI NATH MOHAN NA NA NA INDIAN OIL COPORATION LIMITED ASSAM OIL DIVISION -  HOSPITAL , DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413615992 2200 04-JAN-2026
BANDANA BARUAH SRI DULAL BARUAH I O C LTD - A O D - HOSPITAL , , DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM DIBRUGARH  TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413616008 2200 04-JAN-2026
HARKAMAYA SUBBA NA NA NA I O C - A O D- HOSPITAL , DIST TINSUKAIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413616032 4400 04-JAN-2026
RANJIT KUMAR BORAH LATE DHARMESWAR BORAH CIVIL ENGENEERING TOWN SHIP I O C LTD AOD , DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM DIBRUGARH  TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413616073 2200 04-JAN-2026
LAKSHYADHAR DAS LATE KASHIRAM DAS POWER AND UTILITIES DEPT I O C LTD AOD DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413616080 4400 04-JAN-2026
ADITYA SAIKIA DIBAKAR SAIKIA C M H AREA B29 PO DIGBOI , ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413616215 2200 04-JAN-2026
SAURABH SUREKA K KAMALKISHORE SUREKA D 201 NIRMAL BLDG WESTERN EXPRESS HIGHWAY DAHISAR EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30047641026527 88 04-JAN-2026
KEDAR SHRIKANT HARSHE NA NA NA C2 MAYUR APT BH KRISHNA TOWER R V DESAI ROAD VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000148872 2200 04-JAN-2026
VIJAYKUMAR BHUPENDRAKUMAR PAREKH BHUPENDRAKUMAR GORDHANBHAI PAREKH B36 MAHESHNAGAR OPP UMANAGAR DABHOI ROAD VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000150588 550 04-JAN-2026
PREMCHAND KUMAR NA NA NA E-8  CHANDRA RESIDENCY HUKULGANJ VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30192630361547 4400 04-JAN-2026
RATISH MOHAN PRABHU NATH RAI PLOT NO 42 ROHIT NAGAR NARIA VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30267930952123 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOPI CHANDRA PRASAD NA NA NA N 8210 D-ID PRAGYANAGAR NEWADA SUNDERPUR , VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30177410332979 137.5 04-JAN-2026
ANKIT AGRAWAL PREM AGRAWAL 94 JAWAHAR NAGAR EXTENSION BHELUPUR , VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30047642916503 1650 04-JAN-2026
KISAN NATTHUJI NANAKDE LATE NATTHUJI MAHADEVNANAKDE 301A, ANIL APARTMENT PUNE LINK ROAD KATEMANEWALI KALYAN EAST MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA KALYAN DPID-CLID-1301380000041871 2200 04-JAN-2026
GOPAL RAGHUNATH JOSHI NA NA NA JAGRUTI DEEP HSG,RNO6, GAWALI NAGAR, TISGAON, KALYAN EAST DISTTHANE, MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1301380000260227 550 04-JAN-2026
D P GAONKAR NA NA NA R NO 4 VISNU BHAVAN CHS , KOKAN NAGAR BHANDUP MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040110226 1100 04-JAN-2026
MURLIDHAR WAMAN AKERKAR NA NA NA D 106 USHANAGAR BHANDUP WEST , MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30047640837255 1100 04-JAN-2026
AHMEDBHAI MOHAMMEDBHAI PATEL MOHAMMEDBHAI PATEL NEAR 47 TAGOR NAGAR OLD PADRA ROAD VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30047642275647 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMARNATH P P UNNIKRISHNAN 127 SUNCITY TOWNSHIP N R AMBESCHOOL MANJALPUR VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30147710020772 1100 04-JAN-2026
JITENDRA R PATEL RAMANBHAI B PATEL 2, GAYATRIKRUPA SOCIETY KARODIYA ROAD GORWA BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30199110210412 1100 04-JAN-2026
PARTE RAGHUNATH RAVJI RAVJI PARTE F2 SIDHARTH NAGAR GORWA REFINERY ROAD GORWA BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039410603678 1100 04-JAN-2026
OM PARKASH CHAND TEJ BAHADUR HOUSE NO657 FARID PURI WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30261110030040 11 04-JAN-2026
M A RSHEED MOHAMMED ABDUL QUADEER 13 6 825 A 147 B AMBEDKAR NAGAR LANGER HOUSE HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30023913279415 220 04-JAN-2026
SHAIK NOMAN NISAR KHAJA NISAR H NO 9-4-61511 MERAJ COLONY TOLICHOWKI HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413527079 1100 04-JAN-2026
E RAJSH RAJSHKUMAR NA NA NA H NO 98109A KUMMARI WADI CHOTA BAZAR GOLCONDA HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30226913636028 225.5 04-JAN-2026
TUSHAR KANT OJHA NA NA NA 102 PLATINUM PBEL CITY RAJENDRA NAGAR MANDAL HYDERABAD    AP INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039417905849 462 04-JAN-2026
SRINIVAS CHITTA NA NA NA 502 SUBHODAYA RESIDENCY 16 11 741BA 1 MOOSARAMBAGH HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30102213100526 1100 04-JAN-2026
PATNAM VARALAXMI TEKULAPALLY NEELI SRINIVAS 14-39 INDHIRA GANDHI NAGAR OPP IDPL COLONY  BALANAGAR TOWNSHIP HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA RANGA REDDY DPID-CLID-IN30286310199147 1100 04-JAN-2026
V RADHIKA RANI NA NA NA H NO 7 1 397 108 NO 403 S R NAGAR , , HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30021412612209 407 04-JAN-2026
M SHARADA K SRIDHAR REDDY H NO A1-2 T V COLONY RAMANTHAPUR , HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039412899248 550 04-JAN-2026
M BALAIAH M YSAIAH INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD AVIATION FUEL STATION AIR FORCE ACADEMY HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413678076 1100 04-JAN-2026
K RISHNAIAH K RUYA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD AVIATION FUEL STATION AIR FORCE ACADEMY HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413678084 1100 04-JAN-2026
MD KHAYYUM NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD AVIATION FUEL STATION AIRFORCE STATION HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413680139 1100 04-JAN-2026
MD IQBAL NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD AIRFORCE ACADEMY , HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413680456 1100 04-JAN-2026
VUPPALAPANCHU LAKSHMI PRASANNA NA NA NA 1-9-314 PLOT NO 621 FLAT NO 202 SRINIVASA NILAYAM 7TH LINE VIDYA NAGAR HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039411824927 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUNAGALA NARASIMHA RAO NA NA NA 1-9-314 PLOT NO 621 FLAT NO 202 SRINIVASA NILAYAM 7TH LINE VIDYANAGAR HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039411879869 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURESH KUMAR CHILANGYA DWARKADAS CHILANGYA HNO 2-2 -1076B, TILAK NAGAR, NEW NALLAKUNTA HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1202470000123727 550 04-JAN-2026
BOGGULA RAJYA LAXMI B AJAY KUMARREDDY CO AJAY PRINTERS 1-8-726B ACHAIAH NAGAR NALLAKUNTA HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039412287570 1100 04-JAN-2026
MD SHAREEF NA NA NA P NO-82 LINGAMPALLY GULMOHAR PARK HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413759036 1100 04-JAN-2026
D SRINIVAS LATE D PANU 1-7-63014 JEMINI COLONY 814 ZAMISTANPUR RAMNAGAR HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413677838 1100 04-JAN-2026
RENJU ABRAHAM JOHN NA NA NA A513A A BLK DOLLFINE ESTATES BEHIND SAIBABA TEMPLE NR JANAPRIYA FLATS MIYAPUR HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1204470005256521 550 04-JAN-2026
VEERAVENKATA SUBBA RAOKATTA NA NA NA NO 15814G 9 AMALYA BHAVAN NR SUB POWER STATION MADINAGUDA SHER LINGAMPALLY HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30226913240415 550 04-JAN-2026
NAMPALLY PRAVEEN KUMAR NA NA NA SAI RAGHAVA ENCLAVE, FLAT NO 502, 5TH FLOOR G-BLOCK NR SRIDEVITHEATRE, CHANDAN NGR HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1204470006571871 82.5 04-JAN-2026
SATYANARAYANA REDDY R NA NA NA H NO 49-793, A K APARTMENTS CHERUKUPALLY COLONY HMT ROAD, CHINTAL HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1203690000084554 275 04-JAN-2026
P SALOMI BINA P MOSES 77 L B NAGAR SAFIL GUDA SECUNDERABAD AP INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30102220675405 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHINTA SATYA KUTUMBARAO NA NA NA PLOT NO 22 BHARATA RATNA SOCIETY KANCHANBAGH SAIDABAD PO HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413170608 1100 04-JAN-2026
P SHRAVANENDER P RAVINDER 21-863 VIVEKANANDA NAGAR COLONY DILSUKHNAGAR HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413629210 1100 04-JAN-2026
RADHA KRISHNA ANNAVAJHALA NA NA NA FLAT NO 219,  THE LAND MARK APPTS BEHIND SAKET TOWERS RAJA RAJESWARI NAGAR KAPRA HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039411393964 1100 04-JAN-2026
T VIJAY KUMAR HARI PRASAD 3-4-1747 BEHIND FILMORE PETROL PUMP VIA- SHRI SIVA HOTLE LANE HYDERGUA RING ROAD HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413604584 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASURI SANJAY KRISHNA MURALIDHAR ASURI D NO-511 SHANTI GARDENS APARTS BLOCK-2 RAGHAVENDRA NAGAR NACHARAM INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039416678543 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATHISH THOTAKURA THOTAKURA SATYANARAYANA PLOT NO 467 PRAGATHINAGAR OPP JNTUC KUKATPALLY HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30223610309858 1100 04-JAN-2026
YARRA NAGESWARA RAO NA NA NA PLOT NO 900 VASANTH NAGAR KUKATPALLY HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039412646073 1100 04-JAN-2026
YARRA NAGAMALLESWARI NA NA NA PLOT NO 900 VASANTH NAGAR P O KUKATPALLY HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039412646080 1100 04-JAN-2026
J BHASKAR RAO LATE J RAGHAVARAO PLOT NO-598 VASANTHNAGAR KUKATPALLY HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413676930 1100 04-JAN-2026
BUDDARAJU VARALAKSHMI NARSIMARAJU GOKARAJU 16-2-1143C PHASE 11 LIG 45 DHARMA REDDY COLO KUKATPALLY RANGAREDDY AP INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30045014017068 1100 04-JAN-2026
PENUMARTHY RAMA MOHANARAO NA NA NA FLAT NO- 214 GANAPATHI COMPLEX NAVODAYA COLONY, YELLAREDDIGUDA HYDERABAD  ANHDRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30096610189915 220 04-JAN-2026
M CHANDRA SEKHARREDDY NA NA NA H  NO 8 3 319 8 12 A SARATHI  STUDIOS   ROAD NEAR  STATE HOME   YELLAREDDIGUDA HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30102220248890 110 04-JAN-2026
C NAGARJUNA RAO NA NA NA B 115 KRISHNA APTS YELLAREDDYGUDA HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30102220310418 220 04-JAN-2026
PADMAVATHI CHITTURI NA NA NA 1-1-942AB GANDHI NAGAR , HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30232410131644 1100 04-JAN-2026
GANDHE VIJAYANAND NA NA NA H NO 6 11 KOTEPALLY  POST & VILLAGE PEDDEMUL  MANDAL R R DIST INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30102220708945 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAIDU SATYANARAYANA NA NA NA PLOT NO 227 SAI BHAGWAN COLONY BEERAMGUDA PATANCHERU M MEDAK DT HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA MEDAK DPID-CLID-IN30002010895042 550 04-JAN-2026
P NAGA RAJU P MAISAIAH H NO 10-671 POST VIL NIZAMPET R M RAMAYAMPET DT MEDAK A P INDIA TELANGANA MEDAK DPID-CLID-IN30039413747223 1100 04-JAN-2026
PAKA SWAMI PAKA MAISAIAH H NO 10-671 PO VILL NIZAMPET R M RAMAYAMPET DT MEDAK A P INDIA TELANGANA MEDAK DPID-CLID-IN30039413747230 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRA MOHAN PITTALA NA NA NA ANDHRA BANK NARAYANRAOPET BRANCH , SIDDIPET           MEDAK DIST INDIA TELANGANA MEDAK DPID-CLID-IN30611421126296 1100 04-JAN-2026
K VENUGOPAL NA NA NA RAGHAVENDRA MEDICAL HALL KALEELWADI , NIZAMABAD INDIA TELANGANA NIZAMABAD DPID-CLID-IN30182010039463 110 04-JAN-2026
P RAVI KUMAR NA NA NA 1-1-3671 VINAYAK NAGAR YADAGIRI BAGH NIZAMABAD INDIA TELANGANA NIZAMABAD DPID-CLID-IN30066910092660 1100 04-JAN-2026
GARIPALLI RAMAKRISHNA NA NA NA NO 1112439 KANTESWAR , NIZAMABAD INDIA TELANGANA NIZAMABAD DPID-CLID-IN30169610716358 330 04-JAN-2026
MANGLA DEVI KADAM ANAND RAO JADAV H NO 7-8-149, KUMAR GALLY, NIZAMABAD, ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA NIZAMABAD DPID-CLID-IN30226911560190 1100 04-JAN-2026
PADMA BHUNEKAR NA NA NA H NO 5-5-114-44B 2 BANSWADA , NIZAMABAD TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA NIZAMABAD DPID-CLID-1204470000587321 220 04-JAN-2026
NEELA GOVARDHAN NA NA NA HNO9-46, 47, PEDDAMALLAREDDY MANDAL:BHIKNOOR NIZAMABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA NIZAMABAD DPID-CLID-1205140000010874 1100 04-JAN-2026
B KISHAN NA NA NA D NO 1-78 NAVIPET , NIZAMABAD DIST INDIA TELANGANA NIZAMABAD DPID-CLID-IN30066910079066 1100 04-JAN-2026
BONDUGULA SRINIVAS NA NA NA H NO 3-22 BACHAN PALLY VILL BHEEMGAL MANDAL NIZAMABAD DIST INDIA TELANGANA NIZAMABAD DPID-CLID-IN30066910134436 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH MANTHRI NAGABHOOSHANAM MANTHRI HNO: 1-6521J1 POST&VILL: PITLAM MANDAL PITLAM NIZAMABAD PITLAM TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA NIZAMABAD DPID-CLID-1201350000068550 715 04-JAN-2026
SRINIVAS KODURI NA NA NA H NO 3 6 163 WARD 26 GUNJ ROAD ADILABAD INDIA TELANGANA ADILABAD DPID-CLID-IN30177416239581 1089 04-JAN-2026
ADUMULA POSHETTY NA NA NA SRI SRINIVASA KIRANA STORES DEVARKOTA COMPLEX , NIRMAL INDIA TELANGANA ADILABAD DPID-CLID-IN30169610132705 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATYANARAYANA DASARI NA NA NA H NO 7-3-81C BHAGYA NAGAR COLONY NIRMAL NIRMAL INDIA TELANGANA ADILABAD DPID-CLID-IN30286310189271 1100 04-JAN-2026
GANESH VADYALA MALLAIAH VADYALA H NO 7-3-52 BAGULAWADA NIRMAL ADILABAD DISTRICT NIRMAL TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA ADILABAD DPID-CLID-1203810000094932 132 04-JAN-2026
SHANKAR BUDDARTHI NA NA NA HNO26121 HAMALIWADA, MANCHERIAL ADILABAD DISTRICT ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA ADILABAD DPID-CLID-IN30169610961109 1100 04-JAN-2026
KONDA SOBHAN KUMAR NA NA NA SRI SATHAVAHANA GRAMEENA BANK JAMMIKUNTA , KARIMNAGAR INDIA TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413048000 550 04-JAN-2026
SADULA VENKATESWARLU NA NA NA 3-98 A SULTHANABAD , KARIMNAGAR INDIA TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30177410780627 550 04-JAN-2026
PRASAD A VVS NA NA NA H NO: ST2-343 BUSSTAND COLONY GODAVARIKHANI KARIMNAGAR DIST TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR DPID-CLID-1203070000037400 137.5 04-JAN-2026
RAVIRALA RAMBABU NA NA NA COTHE DEPUTY EXECUTIVE ENGG RWS SUB-DIVISION, SIRCILLA, KARIMNAGAR ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR DPID-CLID-1205140000071505 1100 04-JAN-2026
DYAVARASHETTY SHRAVAN KUMAR NA NA NA H NO 1-4-122 BANK STREET , METPALLY INDIA TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30182010019199 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHIVA RAVI KIRAN NA NA NA CO RAVI SELECTIONS ARAVIND NAGAR H NO 1-4-216 , JAGTIAL INDIA TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039411877823 1100 04-JAN-2026
GUTAM RAMANAREDDY RAJIREDDY GUTAM #2-73,POST JEELUGULA JAGANNATHPUR VILL, VIA KCC HUZURABAD,ELKATHURTHY KARIMNAGAR DIST TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR DPID-CLID-1203070000118868 55 04-JAN-2026
ADAPALA VENAKATA RAMARAO NA NA NA FLAT 402 H-NO 11-23-2346 HANUMAN TOWERS KALYANI NAGAR DESAIPET ROAD WARANGAL TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA WARANGAL DPID-CLID-1201090003328935 22 04-JAN-2026
DILIP RONDLA NA NA NA H NO - 1 - 7 - 1648  2 BALASAMUDRAM HANAMUKONDA WARANGLE TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA WARANGAL DPID-CLID-1204470002200125 55 04-JAN-2026
V SRINIAS SRINIASRAO V MOHAN RAO H NO 5-4-33 KOTHUR STREET HANAMKONDA WARANGAL INDIA TELANGANA WARANGAL DPID-CLID-IN30039413598550 1100 04-JAN-2026
MATTEWADA RAJNEESH SUBRAHMANYA CHARY 16 - 3 - 905, VIDYANAGAR COLONY, FORT ROAD, WARANGAL INDIA TELANGANA WARANGAL DPID-CLID-IN30061010451751 550 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR KALVA RAMAJIAH KALVA 89142 J P N ROAD , WARANGAL INDIA TELANGANA WARANGAL DPID-CLID-IN30223610706845 1100 04-JAN-2026
TANJAVOOR SUJITH KUMAR TANJAVOOR HANUMANTH RAO H NO 11-29-295 M V COLONY ROAD DESHAIPET ROAD WARANGAL INDIA TELANGANA WARANGAL DPID-CLID-IN30232411031308 550 04-JAN-2026
VENKATAIAH BOLLAM LINGAIAH BOLLAM H NO 11-4-34-1 LABOUR COLONY CHRISTIAN COLONY WARANGAL ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA WARANGAL DPID-CLID-1201640000129299 550 04-JAN-2026
SHAILA KUMARI BODLA NA NA NA HOUSE NO 11-23-1806 L B NAGAR , WARANGAL ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA WARANGAL DPID-CLID-1201910101321120 550 04-JAN-2026
SREEDHAR ERUKULLA SOMASEKHARAM ERUKULLA #8-1-29, RAILWAY GATE AYYAGARIDOODI WARANGAL TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA WARANGAL DPID-CLID-1202300000284889 1463 04-JAN-2026
NERELLA PADMAJA NA NA NA 13-1-158 PAPAIAHPET MATWADA WARANGAL INDIA TELANGANA WARANGAL DPID-CLID-IN30039414375502 33 04-JAN-2026
PALA RAJESHWARI NA NA NA H NO-13-2-147 MATTEWADA , WARANGAL INDIA TELANGANA WARANGAL DPID-CLID-IN30039414720549 1100 04-JAN-2026
VENKATESWARLU PUCHAKAYALA NA NA NA H NO 7-1-157 DWARAKANAGAR KHAMMAM KHAMMAM TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA KHAMMAM DPID-CLID-1203810000084016 1100 04-JAN-2026
K V RSHEHARARAO SUBBA KV RAO 11230 HOTEL MANASA COMPLEX 1ST FLOOR WYRA ROAD KHAMMAM ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA INDIA TELANGANA KHAMMAM DPID-CLID-IN30226913665658 110 04-JAN-2026
CHAPAY SOREN FAGALA SOREN CHAPAY DEPT OF PEDIATRICS MAMATA GENERAL HOSPITAL GIRI PRASAD NAGAR KHAMMAM ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA KHAMMAM DPID-CLID-1204720010262600 605 04-JAN-2026
USHA RANI CHANNA CHANNA RAMARAO H NO FLAT NO 103 CRG TOWERS NEHRU NAGAR KHAMMAM INDIA TELANGANA KHAMMAM DPID-CLID-IN30177417083422 550 04-JAN-2026
JALLA VIJAYA LAKSHMI NA NA NA H NO 3-2-1 HARKAR WELL ROAD , KHAMMAM INDIA TELANGANA KHAMMAM DPID-CLID-IN30066910134645 55 04-JAN-2026
GOLLA SARADA NA NA NA WO  GOLLA MURALI KRISHNA 3-1-10 NEAR SUNDER TALKIES KHAMMAM INDIA TELANGANA KHAMMAM DPID-CLID-IN30039410648655 1100 04-JAN-2026
KONATAM TIRUMALA RAO BHASKAR RAO H NO 3-7-153 PUMPING WELL ROAD , KHAMMAM INDIA TELANGANA KHAMMAM DPID-CLID-IN30039412277184 1100 04-JAN-2026



VEMULAPALLI SURYANARAYANA NA NA NA H NO 2-1-251 GANDHI CHOWK , KHAMMAM DISTRICT AP INDIA TELANGANA KHAMMAM DPID-CLID-IN30039412349952 550 04-JAN-2026
GOLLA VIJAYA LAXMI GOLLA NAGA VENKATAJANARDHANRAO H NO 3 1 10 NEAR SUNDER TALKIES , KHAMMAM INDIA TELANGANA KHAMMAM DPID-CLID-IN30047640839674 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOLLA NAGA VENKATAJANARDHANRAO SURYAPRAKASH RAO H NO 3 1 10 NEAR SUNDER TALKIES , KHAMMAM INDIA TELANGANA KHAMMAM DPID-CLID-IN30047640839787 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOLLA UMA DEVI GOLLA BHASKAR RAO 3 1 10 NEAR SUNDER TALKIES , KHAMMAM INDIA TELANGANA KHAMMAM DPID-CLID-IN30047640839914 1100 04-JAN-2026
JULURU SHIVA KUMAR NA NA NA H NO 6-8-65 GANESH BASTHI KOTHAGUDEM KHAMMAM DIST INDIA TELANGANA KHAMMAM DPID-CLID-IN30286310150898 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAKKAM APPA RAO NA NA NA H NO 4-30-364 KUKUNOOR POST KHAMMAM DIST A P INDIA TELANGANA KHAMMAM DPID-CLID-IN30273410022079 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEELIMA JALADI NA NA NA H NO-4-29 GARIMELLAPADU RAMAVARAM KOTHAGUDEM TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA KHAMMAM DPID-CLID-1203810000134022 44 04-JAN-2026
HATHI RAM KORRA PANTHULYA KORRA NC 72 OFFICERS COLONY RUDRAMPUR KHAMMAM TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA KHAMMAM DPID-CLID-1203810000020025 11 04-JAN-2026
DURGA PRASAD JAGINI BIXAPATHI JAGINI SREE KRISHNA GENERAL STORES PRAKASHAM BAZAR , NALGONDA TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA NALGONDA DPID-CLID-1204770000026953 550 04-JAN-2026
NOONE SATYANARAYANA NA NA NA H NO7-4-2194, NEAR BEERAPPA TEMPLE, , MIRYALAGUDA TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA NALGONDA DPID-CLID-1203690000053312 220 04-JAN-2026
VEMPATI RAM MURTHY NA NA NA HNO14--154A, SEETARAMA PURAM,  MIRYALGUDA ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA NALGONDA DPID-CLID-1205140000099210 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOURU VIJAYA KUMAR G VENKATESWARLU 20-782 CHURCH BAZAR MIRYALGUDA DIST NALGONDA INDIA TELANGANA NALGONDA DPID-CLID-IN30039414025806 1100 04-JAN-2026
V SRILATHA S K VAULABHARANAM 26142 NEAR KRISHNA TALKIES SURYAPET NALGONDA ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA INDIA TELANGANA NALGONDA DPID-CLID-IN30226913209545 880 04-JAN-2026
T S VIPINKUMAR NAIR THRIVIKRAMAN H NO 10-471,TIRUMALAGIRI, OPP P H C MANDAL THIRUMALAGIRI, DIST NALGONDA NALGONDA ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA NALGONDA DPID-CLID-IN30226912064495 66 04-JAN-2026
VENGALA SATHYA NARAYANA NA NA NA H-NO-5-81 POST AND MANDAL- CHANDURTHI , DIST KARIMNAGAR INDIA TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413122889 1100 04-JAN-2026
LAGISHETTY SHIVA PRASAD LAGISHETTY SRINIVASULU H NO 6-2 SRINIVASA COLONY NEAR PETROL BUNK MAHABUBNAGAR TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA MAHBUBNAGAR DPID-CLID-1203810000095497 550 04-JAN-2026
RASHEED SYED JAWAD SYED H NO 42-153B IJAIAH COLONY MAHABUB NAGAR DISTRICT WANAPARTHY TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA MAHBUBNAGAR DPID-CLID-1203810000073006 825 04-JAN-2026
S EHWARAIAH S KRIHNAIAH H NO 2  103 MADANAPURAM POST WANAPATHY   MANDAL MAHABUB NAGAR DIST INDIA TELANGANA MAHBUBNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30102220906312 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJAYA KUMAR KONDURU GOPALAKRISHNA K H NO 8  3 SANTA BAZAR NAGARKURNOOL MAHABUBNAGAR DIST AP INDIA TELANGANA WANAPARTHY DPID-CLID-IN30102220124923 1100 04-JAN-2026
GUDURU VENKATA SRIDHARRAJU G V KRISHNAMARAJU 12-23 RAJUS STREET COLLEGE ROAD , SHAD NAGAR INDIA TELANGANA MAHBUBNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413003483 1100 04-JAN-2026
FAROOK MOHD YOUNUS ALI MOHD H NO: 28-154, MAIN ROAD BADEPALLY, JADCHERLA MAHA BUB NAGAR JADCHERLA ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA MAHBUBNAGAR DPID-CLID-1203440000168697 1100 04-JAN-2026
KALPANA REDDY MEDAPALLI NA NA NA H NO 4-652 APPAREDDY GUDA KOTHUR MANDALAM VEERLAPALLE VEERLAPALLY POST MAHABUB NAGAR VIA PALAMKULA INDIA TELANGANA MAHBUBNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413525714 1100 04-JAN-2026
J CHITTARANAN NA NA NA 10-398- A ADIMURTHY NAGAR , ANANTAPUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413034779 1100 04-JAN-2026
POOJARI NARAYANA POOJARI CHOWDIAH 1-1-639 R K NAGAR , ANANTAPUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413275807 1100 04-JAN-2026
J SREERAMULU NA NA NA 14163 UPSTAIRS KAMALA NAGAR ANANTAPUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413654447 1100 04-JAN-2026
DANDAMUDI SRINIVASULU NA NA NA 12-601 ROSHANNA BUILDINGS JESUS NAGAR ANANTAPUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413763717 550 04-JAN-2026
G SUVARNAMMA NA NA NA DOOR NO OLD 13-239 NEW 13-1-936 REVENUE COLONY , ANANTAPUR A P INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039412386684 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEELAGIRI KRISHNA MURTHY NA NA NA DNO 1-1-45,  III  ROAD ANANTAPUR A  P , INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30611490401107 1100 04-JAN-2026
R VENKATA NAAYANA NA NA NA 2159 THILAK ROAD 2156OLD ANANTAPUR , INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTHAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039412661976 1100 04-JAN-2026
K VASU NA NA NA 8-91 MAIN BAZAAR , GOOTY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413529009 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURAPANENI KALAVATHI VENKATESU SURAPANENI H NO 3-112C MAMILLAKUNTA V LOCHARLA KAPPALA BANDA ANANTAPUR DIST ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR DPID-CLID-1301440001718761 1100 04-JAN-2026
POLEPALLI KONA SEKHARAGUPTHA NA NA NA 1- 93 MAIN ROAD BUKKAPATNAM ANANTAPUR DISTRICT INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413702019 1100 04-JAN-2026
C BHAGYALAKSHMAMMA C B ESWARAIAH D NO 26-4-799-1A BESIDE SRINIVASA THEATRE BALAJI NAGAR HINDUPUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30061010419679 1100 04-JAN-2026
J RADHA KRISHNA J RAMAIAH D NO 6-3-98, MAIN BAZAR , HINDUPUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30061010482214 1100 04-JAN-2026
KALYAN KUMAR GHOSH NARAYAN PRASAD GHOSH CO H S RAGHAVENDRA DNO 4-2-149 DB COLONY HINDUPUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039417004813 1100 04-JAN-2026
C P REMANATH C S PRABHAKARGUPTA DOOR NO 4-384 GENERAL MERCHANT , MADAKA SIRA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30061010601036 1100 04-JAN-2026
KUNCHEM GEETAVANI K G DEVENDRAUPTA 4-380 MAIN BAZAR MADAKASIRA ANANTAPUR DT INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039416133492 825 04-JAN-2026
CHANNA SURYANARAYANA NA NA NA H NO 13533 BHAVANI NAGAR TADPATRI ANANTHAPUR TADIPATRI ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH TADAPATRI DPID-CLID-IN30051319185254 181.5 04-JAN-2026
KARE SIVARAM PRASAD NA NA NA BRAHMAN STREET , , KADIRI INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039411319077 1100 04-JAN-2026
T M BABUBHAGAVANDAS LATE T MDAVID H NO 1 777  6E REVENUE COLONY KADIRI ANANTAPUR  DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30102220883909 1100 04-JAN-2026
J AMARNATH NA NA NA 367 PUSHPA JEWELLERY MAIN BAZAR KALYANADURGAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039412662129 550 04-JAN-2026
M SEENU M SIKHAANI HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM CORP LTD NEAR RAILWAY STATION , KADAPA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL DPID-CLID-IN30039413655450 1100 04-JAN-2026
P SUDARSHAN BABU NA NA NA 6311 UPSTAIRS R S ROAD RAJAMPET POST KADAPA DISTRICT INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL DPID-CLID-IN30039413610567 1100 04-JAN-2026
BESTHAMALLA SUBBA RAO NA NA NA 10-296 NELLORE ROAD OPP-CHURCH BADVEL-VILL AND MANDALAM KADAPA DISTRICT  AP INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL DPID-CLID-IN30039413640475 1100 04-JAN-2026
BOMMIDALA SUBBARAYUDU B SURAMANYAM CHINNA GOPAVARAM GOPAVARAM MANDAL BADVEL TLQ KADAPA DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL DPID-CLID-IN30102220877013 1100 04-JAN-2026
D KIRAN KUMARREY DAMIREDDY POLI REDDY NO 47123B RAYACHOTI KADAPA RAYACHOTI ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL DPID-CLID-IN30226913406070 121 04-JAN-2026
B V PRASAD NA NA NA Q NO F-229 V V REDDY NAGAR, R T P P KALAMALLA KADAPA DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL DPID-CLID-IN30232410483558 110 04-JAN-2026
N SIVA CHADRAREDDY N KULLAI REDDY DOOR NO 3-1035 WARD NO- 03 , PRODDATUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL DPID-CLID-IN30232410802622 550 04-JAN-2026
M NAGI REDDY M N REDDAA 5-1312 DORASANIPALLI ROAD PRODDATUR KADAPA DISTRICT INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL DPID-CLID-IN30039413275929 1100 04-JAN-2026
G SRINIVASULU NA NA NA H NO 26412-UP VASANTHAPETA PRODDATUR KADAPA DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL DPID-CLID-IN30039415895456 550 04-JAN-2026
C GARUDAIAH NA NA NA DNO-12040, MAIN BAZAR, PULIVENDULA, , KADAPA ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH PULEVENDLA DPID-CLID-1203500000712442 275 04-JAN-2026
GOWRI SANKARPT NA NA NA 26-85, KAJOOR PALAMANER ROAD , CHITTOOR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR DPID-CLID-IN30169610075449 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANOHAR KARNAM PERUMAL PILLAI 229292 VIJAY NAGAR 3RD MAIN KONGAREDDY PALLI CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR DPID-CLID-1203840001238375 1100 04-JAN-2026
E KARUNA KUMARI ELAVARTHI KANNAIAH REDDY 414953 SUBBAIAH STREET GREAMSPET CHITTOOR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR DPID-CLID-IN30023913441115 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAGANNADHAM R NA NA NA DOOR NO 22-666 SAMBAIAH KANDIGA C K PALLI CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR DPID-CLID-1204470001115338 286 04-JAN-2026
A VENKT VENKTSREENU NA NA NA CANARA BANK B K PALEM ROAD , MADANAPALLI INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR DPID-CLID-IN30039412213926 1380.5 04-JAN-2026
C R NAGAAJAN NA NA NA D NO 10-13-537 REDDY AND REDDY COLONY , TIRUPATHI INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH TIRUPATI DPID-CLID-IN30232410323256 550 04-JAN-2026
N RAMAVATHARAM NCHANDRA SEKHAR RAO 18-1-528A BHAVANI NAGAR , TIRUPATI ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR DPID-CLID-1201350000037323 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAIK ABDULLA NA NA NA DNO : 18-1-743B BHAVANI NAGAR TIRUPATI TIRUPATI ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH TIRUPATI DPID-CLID-1301440002551691 55 04-JAN-2026
U LALITHAMMA NA NA NA 12-3-241 K N RESIDENCEY ISUKA STREET TIRUPATI INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR DPID-CLID-IN30039413508122 1100 04-JAN-2026
B SREEDHAR NA NA NA 12-3-241 K N RESIDENCY ISURA STREET TIRUPATI INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR DPID-CLID-IN30039413508139 1100 04-JAN-2026
N VEKAT VEKATREDDY N C SIDDAREDDY D NO 18-8-36G  FLAT NO 103 S S GARDEN APTS NEAR MUNICIPAL PARK MADHURANAGAR  TIRUPATHI CHITTOOR DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR DPID-CLID-IN30039414171380 605 04-JAN-2026
RAGHAVACHARYULU ADIMULAM GURUBRAMAHAM ADIMULAM 19  47 S9  379  GOPALA RAJU COLONY R C ROAD TIRUPATI TIRUPATI ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH TIRUPATI DPID-CLID-IN30023914277566 27.5 04-JAN-2026
PURUM SUBRAMANYAM VENKATA RAMANA H NO 19 4 97 S T V NAGAR ROAD , TIRUPATI INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR DPID-CLID-IN30102220803712 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRAN CHARULATHA C R AJENDAN 104 G RAILWAY COLONY , TIRUPATI INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR DPID-CLID-IN30102220827170 1100 04-JAN-2026
E P VIJAYKUMAR E PURUSHOTHAM 19 7 111B GOPALARAJU COLONY R C ROAD TIRUPATI INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR DPID-CLID-IN30102220907170 1100 04-JAN-2026
A KRISHN MOHNREDDY NA NA NA D NO 8-30 OPP VIDYA NAGAR COLONY , TIRUPATHI INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR DPID-CLID-IN30039413597868 825 04-JAN-2026
MURUGESH SHIVAPPAYYANAMATH BASAYYA S HIVAPPAYYANAMATH CO CHANDRA MOHAN NAIDU PLOT NO  69    NEAR DAIRY FARM L S NAGAR TIRUPATI INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR DPID-CLID-IN30039415990363 110 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KHARE R K HAE E 6 88 ARERA COLONY , BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30267930010579 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANITA RAI PRAVEEN KUMAR RAI LIG-A-55, SONAGIRI PIPLANI BHEL , BHOPAL MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30018311857409 11 04-JAN-2026
AMITA BHARATKUMAR DHANANI BHARATKUMAR D HANANI G-6-VIJAY APPT, VAVOL , DIST-GANDHINAGAR INDIA RAJASTHAN SAWAI MADHOPUR DPID-CLID-IN30305210686477 22 04-JAN-2026
NEELIMA S HEDAOO N S KULHARE 1139 N 4 D SECTOR PIPLANI BHEL BHOPAL  BHOPAL MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1204720009557361 605 04-JAN-2026
YASHODHAN SUHAS GADRE SUHAS YASHWANT GADRE 1525  SADASHIV PETH SUVIDHA SMITA APTS FLAT NO 2 PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30133018512145 2200 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA KANT RAM AWADH YADAV 1ST FLOOR SAHI MARKE CINEMA ROAD , GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR DPID-CLID-1202990000488808 110 04-JAN-2026
UDAY KUMAR NA NA NA ORIENTAL BANK OF COMMERCE BANK ROAD , GORAKHPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720951737 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATPREET SINGH DEVENDRA SINGH PRITAM NIVASH MOHADDIPUR POWER HOUSE ROAD GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30051316282712 385 04-JAN-2026
VIJAYKUMAR P ATEL PRAFULCHANDRA PATEL MAHDEV STREET AT & POST SOKHDA TA & DIST VADODARA , INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30154915036202 5500 04-JAN-2026
RAMILABEN DEVENDRAKUMAR PANDYA DEVENDRAKUMAR R PANDYA 26 APNA GHAR SOCIETY NANDELAV ROAD , BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30048411571393 1100 04-JAN-2026
TRILOK AGARWAL NA NA NA H NO 103 KRISHNA NAGAR MODEL TOWN PANIPAT HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30015910179983 1100 04-JAN-2026
OM PARKASH SALUJA NA NA NA HNO-C-231 YAMUNA ENCLAVE PANIPAT HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30236510186335 550 04-JAN-2026
MOHINDER SINGH GABRI SOHAN SINGH GABRI HNO C-167 ,GT ROAD SECTOR 13-17 YAMUNA ENCLAVE PANIPAT HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30236510969236 1100 04-JAN-2026
GULSHAN KUMAR NANAK CHAND 39,VIRAT NAGAR PART-1 MODED TOWER PANIPAT HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-1202300000088940 275 04-JAN-2026
SHIV KUMAR SHRI SANSAR SINGH C-52 NFL TOWNSHIP GT ROAD PANIPAT , PANIPAT MP INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-1203160000023239 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIBHAS AGRAWAL RAMESHWAR PRASAD H NO 1282 I FLOOR SEC 25 HUDA PART 2 , PANIPAT HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-1204720002171473 55 04-JAN-2026
MEENA RADHESHAM SARADA NA NA NA 1008 KUNTHE WADA KAPAD PETH PUNYAE APP , SANGALI INDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI DPID-CLID-IN30115120633062 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAMGONDA PATIL NA NA NA S H KELKAR COLLEGE AP DEVGAD , SINDHUDURG INDIA MAHARASHTRA SINDHUDURG DPID-CLID-IN30267932085460 16225 04-JAN-2026
RANDHIR SINGH CHHATWAL NA NA NA 86, HEMKUNT COLONY NEW DELHI , NEW DELHI, INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30088813192913 14300 04-JAN-2026
DHARMENDRA NATH TIWARI KASHI NATH TIWARI M11 GK 2 M BLOCK MARKET , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30154917149364 1100 04-JAN-2026
ROSEMARY JEAN SACHDEV JASBIR SACHDEV L 17 KAILASH COLONY NEW DELHI , , INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30036021197534 4400 04-JAN-2026
SANJAYKUMAR CHAMPALAL LUNKAD CHAMPALAL TARACHAND LUNKAD NO 111819 LOKMANYA NGR KAKASAHEB GADGIL MARG NR TILAK BHAVAN DADAR W MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201060002690812 8800 04-JAN-2026
PRANAB JYOTI GOGOI NA NA NA INSTRUMENT SECTION P AND U DEPTT IOCL AOD DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413616274 2200 04-JAN-2026
DEVAJIT BORAH LATE LILA RAMBORAH INST SEC P AND U DEPT IOC AOD DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413616282 2200 04-JAN-2026
BULIN KUMAR DUTTA LATE KULA NATHDUTTA REFY MAINTANANCE DEPT IOC LTDAOD PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413616434 2200 04-JAN-2026
MUSLIMUDDIN LATE MONIR UDDIN MAINTENANCE OFFICE REFINERY IOCLAOD DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413616483 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANIL CHANDRA BARUAH USHADHAR BARUAH IOC AOD P AND U DEPTBOILER DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413616717 2200 04-JAN-2026
HEMANTA GOGOI LATE BHABA KANTAGOGOI DISTILLATION OFFICE REFY PRODUCTION DEPT IOCAOD PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413616856 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUBASH BARUA NA NA NA DRUM PLANT REFY IOCL AOD , DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413616900 4400 04-JAN-2026
MOHAMMAD RAFIQUE NA NA NA REFINERY PRODUCTION IOCL AOD , NDCU INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413617087 8800 04-JAN-2026
DEBASISH BHATTACHARJEE NA NA NA IOC AOD LTD POWER UTILITY BOILER PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413617222 2200 04-JAN-2026
SRI DULAL CHCHETIA LATE DIMBESWAR CHETIA PO DIGBOI TISNUKIA , ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413617319 2200 04-JAN-2026
N LALITA DEVI NA NA NA AOD HOSPITAL IOC LTD AOD DIGBOI , ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413624506 3300 04-JAN-2026
SADHAN DUTTA SURESH CHANDRA REFY MAINT CMNM OFFICE IOC LTD AOD DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413624514 4400 04-JAN-2026
SATPAL KHOSLA NA NA NA I O C  - A O D FIRE SERVICE P O DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA     ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413624694 4400 04-JAN-2026
UTTAM GOHAIN LATE RAM GOHAIN WATER ENGG DEPT IOC AOD LTD PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413625319 4400 04-JAN-2026
SWAPNABRATA LAHKAR COL T BBLAHKAR T S DEPT IOC AOD PO DIGBOI , ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413625468 2200 04-JAN-2026
DAYA SHANKAR AHIR NA NA NA C P N M  S OFFICE IOC LTD AOD , DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413625773 2200 04-JAN-2026
DAVID FALIA LATE SINDHU NATHFALIA LACHIT NAGAR PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413626428 4400 04-JAN-2026
PRAFULLA BORAH LATE SARAT BORAH PRODUCTION DEPTT WRDS IOC LTD AOD DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413680608 2200 04-JAN-2026
S YARRAIAH LATE S ANYAI REFINERY MAINTENANCE IOCL- A O D PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413680858 2200 04-JAN-2026
JUGESH GOGOI G C OOI ITAVATA TIPAM ROAD PO DIGBOI , DT TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413681256 5500 04-JAN-2026
BARUN BARPUJARI LATE JAGAT CHANDRABARPUJARI DGM T GENERAL OFFICE IOC LIMITED AOD PO DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413681666 4400 04-JAN-2026
HARI KANTA DEKA KANTESWAR DEKA SECURIY FORCE IOC LTD AOD DIGBOI DISTRICT TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413682249 2200 04-JAN-2026
GURUBACHAN BALMIKI LATE DASRAM DACCA LINE DIGBOI PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413682280 3300 04-JAN-2026
KANU BORDOLOI LATE KHIRESWAR BORDOLOI GWS IOC AOD PO DIGBOI , ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413688470 2200 04-JAN-2026
CH RAM MURTY CH RANDHAIA IOCL LTD AOD ER AND S CANTEEN DEPTT PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413689023 2200 04-JAN-2026
BIREN BHUYAN S J TBHABAKANTABHUYAN WATER ENGG SECTION IOCL LTD AOD PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA    ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413689066 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRODIP KUMAR SAIKIA LATE BASANTA SAIKIA REFINERY PRODUCTION IOCL LTD AOD NTF PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413689195 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAGHU NANDAN BALMIKI NA NA NA CENTRAL DIGBOI QTR NO 1022B PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413689209 2200 04-JAN-2026
GONESH BOKATIAL ROHINI BOKATIAL LPG DEPARTMENT IOCL LTD AOD PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA   ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413689290 2200 04-JAN-2026
PHANI BHUSAN DAS NA NA NA NEW SETTLEMENT AREA PLOT NO Y-37 PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413689306 4400 04-JAN-2026
BIREN BORMAN NA NA NA IOCL LTD AOD DIGBOI P AND U DEPTT PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413689339 2200 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR BARUAH LATE DENA NATHBARUAH MATERIALS DEPARTMENT IOCL LTD AOD PO DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413689592 2200 04-JAN-2026
DEBASISH SARMAH LATE NAGENDRA NATHSARMAH MATERIALS DEPARTMENT IOCL AOD PO DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413689808 2200 04-JAN-2026
KARUNA BIKASH DEY NA NA NA MULIABARI BASTI PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413690579 4400 04-JAN-2026
DEEPOK KUMAR GOGOI MINO KANTA GOGOI P AND U REFINERY ELECTRIC IOC AOD , DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413690626 4400 04-JAN-2026
HEMENDRA RAJKHOWA GIRISH CHANDRA RAJKHOWA IOCL LTD DIGBOI REFINERY PRODUCTION DEPT HDT CONT ROOM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413690886 2200 04-JAN-2026
HARI KESORE KUMARKAC NA NA NA DISTILLATION PRODUCTION DEPARTMENT IOCL AOD QTR NO B44 CMH AREA DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413690933 2200 04-JAN-2026
LARMORTI WRIGHT KHONGWIR WILLIS KNIGHT SOHLANG INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD ASSAM OIL DIVISION DIGBOI   DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413691008 4400 04-JAN-2026
NELAPU JOGLOO REDDY NA NA NA WAX RUNDOWN SHED IOCL LTD AOD DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413691099 2200 04-JAN-2026
RITUPAN SONOWAL LATE RAMANI KANTASONOWAL SDU REFINERY PRODUCTION IOCL AOD DIGBOI , ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413691160 2200 04-JAN-2026
GHANA SHYAM PHUKAN LATE KULA DHARPHUKAN REFINERY PRODUCTION IOCL AOD NTF , ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413691329 2200 04-JAN-2026
BIMAL DEBNATH NA NA NA QTR NO 1732-C NEAR SIVA MANDIR PO DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413691426 2200 04-JAN-2026
DILIP KR BORGOHAIN NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LIMITED ASSAM OIL DIVISION ACCOUNTS DEPARTMENT PO DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028147650 2200 04-JAN-2026



SARIFUDDIN AHMED NA NA NA QTR NO 3266B KALI BARI AREA PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028306662 2200 04-JAN-2026
BHUPEN CH BORAH NA NA NA BORJAN SETTLEMENT AREA ITARATA PLOT NO 30 PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028306901 4400 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRA KANTA KACHARI LATE LUDURAM KACHARI FINANACE DEPTT IOC LTD AOD DIGBOI ASSAM DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028313854 2200 04-JAN-2026
INDRA KUMAR SARMAH LATE BADAN CHANDRASARMAH CPP P AND N     IOC  AOD , , DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028320017 2200 04-JAN-2026
V RAMA RAO NA NA NA CENTRAL DIGBOI QTR NO B-16 DIGBOI TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028394079 8800 04-JAN-2026
RUP NARAIN PRADHAN SRI S MPRADHAN IOC AOD  REFY MAINT , DIGBOI TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM DIBRUGARH  TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028418065 2200 04-JAN-2026
SRI BHIM BAHADURTHAKURI LATE NOR BAHADURTHAKURI INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LIMITED ASSAM OIL DIVISION REFINERY PRODUCTON DEPARTMENT DISTILLATION OFFICE DIGBOI TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028419347 2200 04-JAN-2026
SRI HIMANGSHU SHEKHARDEB LATE G MDEB DISTILLATION OFFICE REFINERY PRODUCT IOCL AOD PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028473904 2200 04-JAN-2026
SYED LUTFUR RAHMAN NA NA NA CENTRAL DIGBOI LINE NO 1185 B DIGBOI DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028557791 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAJIB GOGOI LATE MONIRAM GOGOI BORBILL BORBILL DIGBOI DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028645709 8800 04-JAN-2026
AJOY BHOWMICK NA NA NA BORBIL  NO  2 DIGBOI TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028777728 5775 04-JAN-2026
MR PRAKHANTA KONWAR PULIN CH KONWAR PENGAREE CHARIALI P O PENGAREE DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028685458 2200 04-JAN-2026
ATUL CHANDRA BORUAH NA NA NA DIGHALI BARI VILLAGE PO PANITULA , DISTRICT DIBRUGARH INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413670852 2200 04-JAN-2026
RABINDRA KUMAR TALUKDER LATE HEM CHANDRATALUKDER CHIEF MANAGER PERSONNEL PERSONNEL DEPARTMENT OIL INDIA LIMITED DULIAJAN ASSAM INDIA ASSAM DIBRUGARH DPID-CLID-1201370000320025 3300 04-JAN-2026
PUBALI SAIKIA BARUA NA NA NA F & A DEPTT OIL INDIA LTD  DULIAJAN ASSAM INDIA ASSAM DIBRUGARH DPID-CLID-1201370000341529 3300 04-JAN-2026
RAZEEB KUMAR SHARMA LATE G CSHARMA DY CHIEF ENGINEER DRILLING DEPTT BD & TPP OIL INDIA LTD DULIAJAN ASSAM INDIA ASSAM DIBRUGARH  PARBATPUR DPID-CLID-1201370000341533 2200 04-JAN-2026
MRS SEEMA PHUKAN MR JAYANTA PHUKAN C O JAYANTA PHUKAN G R DEPT OIL INDIA LIMITED QTR NO TD 35 DHULIAJAN ASSAM INDIA ASSAM DIBRUGARH  PARBATPUR DPID-CLID-IN30125028481422 7700 04-JAN-2026
KUSHI LAL ROY NA NA NA RAILWAY 1ST GATE GOSHALI PARA TARAPUR SILCHAR INDIA ASSAM CACHAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413593483 4400 04-JAN-2026
SRI SIDHESWAR SONOWAL LATE KAMELESWAR SONOWAL IOC LTD AOD RAMNAGAR DEPOT SILCHAR CACHAR INDIA ASSAM CACHAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028315823 4400 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK BAIDYA NA NA NA RLY 2ND GATE TARAPUR SILCHAR CACHAR INDIA ASSAM CACHAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413573533 2200 04-JAN-2026
KAJAL KUMAR ROY MANORANJAN ROY RLY 2ND GATE TARAPUR , SILCHAR INDIA ASSAM CACHAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413573592 2200 04-JAN-2026
KAJAL BARMAN LATE BABUDHAN BARMAN VILL PO DHOLAI BAZAR DIST CACHAR , ASSAM INDIA ASSAM CACHAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413593490 2200 04-JAN-2026
ROHIT KAKALDAS SHAH KAKALDAS BECHARDAS SHAH 1004 AAKASH GANGA APPARTMENT MAJURA M CORP NANPURA , SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30177413097517 825 04-JAN-2026
VIMLA R VYAS NA NA NA 82A, NIRMALSINH WADI, MUNDRA ROAD, , BHUJ-KUTCH INDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH DPID-CLID-IN30097410646741 2750 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASH J PATEL JETHALAL PATEL 1193 JAWAHAR NAGAR ROAD NO 10 OPP JAWAHAR NAGAR POST OFFICE GOREGAON WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN DPID-CLID-IN30075711637492 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR BAGGA NA NA NA FLAT NO 551 POCKET E MAYUR VIHAR II DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30177410040568 1100 04-JAN-2026
PROMOD KUMAR PREM PRAKASH D - 503, AASHIANA APTTS MAYUR VIHAR PHASE I EXTN DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30165310067667 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHAVIR PRASAD AGARWAL RATAN SHANKAR AGARWAL HNO-E-26, GALI NO-5, PANDAV NAGAR, PATPAR GANJ, DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30236510121640 1100 04-JAN-2026
J S HARMA S HARMA 20  VASANT APARTMENT MAYUR VIHAR PHASE I NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30114310215708 3300 04-JAN-2026
DEEPESH JAIN S R JAIN E 3B, GALI NO 3 PANDAV NAGAR, SAMASPUR ROAD NEAR PATPARGANJ DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30009510380459 1100 04-JAN-2026
GIRISH NAIR SADASIVAN NAIR POCKET C, 156 - D MAYUR VIHAR PHASE II , DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30021410646689 1100 04-JAN-2026
AKHIL JAIN S JAIN 306 POCKET - E MAYUR VIHAR PHASE -2 DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810694348 5500 04-JAN-2026
K VEERAMANI NA NA NA H NO B 3272 IIND FLOOR GALI NO 3 EAST VINOD NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30177411136560 220 04-JAN-2026
PRATIK SHARAD SANGHVI SHARAD C SANGHVI 14510, JAWAHAR NAGAR, ROAD NO10, SECOND FLOOR, GOREGAON WEST, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN DPID-CLID-1301540000076766 6600 04-JAN-2026
GHANSHYAMBHAI M BHANDERI NA NA NA 136, SUNRISE CHAMBER, MINI BAZAR, VARACHHA ROAD, SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1204470002564051 330 04-JAN-2026
UMESH PRAHALDBHAI PRAHALDBHAI RANHALDBHAI GELANI PARK UMESH ALLUMINIYAM NEAR WATER WORKS NAVA VARACHHA KAPODRA SURAT GUJARAT INDIA INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30226912667536 231 04-JAN-2026
PRAMOD SUNDAR KARKERA NA NA NA SANMAN CHS 562573 M H BOARD GANDHINAGAR BANDRA EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30047640919357 550 04-JAN-2026
DILIP KUMAR MAHAPATRA ANAND CHANDRA MAHAPATRA FLAT NO B303 3RD FLOOR BALAJI COMPLEX SEC 46 A INFORNT OF SEC 48 PETROL PUMP NERUL MEW MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30051314578052 726 04-JAN-2026
MADHUKAR DHONDIRAM KATKAR DHONDIRAM KATKAR ROOM NO 2 2ND FLOOR BLDG C18 SECTOR 16 NERUL NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30112716570007 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAGHO SAJAN TAMBE NA NA NA AMBIKA DARSHAN HOUSE NO 0135 ROOM NO 206, 2ND FLOOR, SARSOLE GAON SEC 6  NERUL W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30133018576593 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARSHA DHIREN SHAH DHIREN AJITBHAI SHAH 165 LOHAR CHAWL, 3RD FLOOR, MARAT NIVIAS, MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30090710169952 1100 04-JAN-2026
TIRTHA PRASAD UTTEKAR NA NA NA 44C BHARAT BHAWAN ELPHINSTONE ROAD B T MARG ELPHINSTONE ROAD MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30018310421093 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJ KRISHNA MEHTA RAM SHANKER H NO K 2518 SOOT TOLA VARANASI NAGAR NIGAM POLICE STN KOTAVALI VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30177416125967 660 04-JAN-2026
RAJNI KANT DWIVEDI LAXMI KANT DWIVEDI 515116 MAWIYA SARNATH VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30047642220274 2200 04-JAN-2026
VIRENDRA KUMAR JHA UMA SHANKER JHA RAILWAY BUNGLOW NO EIR-5 STATION ROAD , GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30011810685992 4400 04-JAN-2026
SRIDEV KANT SINGH KAILASH SINGH VILL MARIHA PARAO SUJABAD ROAD , VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30047643539250 1100 04-JAN-2026
PATI RAM YADAV VINDHYACHAL YADAV VILL GAUWAPAR PO GAUWAPAR TEH BELTHRA ROAD DIST BALLIA BALLIA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BALLIA DPID-CLID-IN30039418187901 110 04-JAN-2026
DHANANJAY SINGH JAI SINGH GONDAKHAS ZAFARABAD , JAUNPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JAUNPUR DPID-CLID-1304140000999802 880 04-JAN-2026
PRATIMA SINGH NA NA NA BIRLA SUNLIFE INSURANCE CO CORSS RD THE MALL BANK ROAD OPP PNB GORKAHPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30051314422365 220 04-JAN-2026
RITIKA KHURANA NA NA NA 24 SOUTH PATEL NAGAR GROUND FLOOR MAIN PATEL ROAD , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039412588435 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUMAN NARULA NA NA NA 3242 WEST PATEL NAGAR , , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413583674 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANTOSH SINGH RAM LALIT SINGH H NO-33 BLOCK-D SECTOR-61 NOIDA U P INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30247040104176 2200 04-JAN-2026
MEENAKSHI RAJENDRA MISHRA FLAT NO 338 IST FLOOR INDIRA VIHAR NEAR KINGSWAY CAMP OFFTERI, PRESS NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30057210050767 3300 04-JAN-2026
ARTI MEHTA SURIENDER MEHTA 25 INDRA VIKAS COLONY MUKHERJEE NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30096610123407 5500 04-JAN-2026
SURIENDER SINGH MEHTA HARBANS SINGH MEHTA 25 INDRA VIKAS COLONY MUKHERJEE NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30096610123458 5500 04-JAN-2026
MADHU ANAND BRIG VINOD KUMARANAND D-5A, II ND FLOOR VIJAY NAGAR DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30012610390331 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAWAL KUMAR CHAWLA H C AWLA B 22 MODEL TOWN II , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30143610391826 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJ RANI GUPTA SH YAM LAL B - 66 NEW GUPTA COLONY NEAR RANA PRATAP BAGH DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30020610614688 5500 04-JAN-2026
M RADHAKRISHNA MVENKA TESWARARAO 54 , B WEST COLONY CARRIAGE REPAIRE SHOP SETTIPALLI TIRUPATI ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR DPID-CLID-1203840000028304 165 04-JAN-2026
RAJASEKHAR GUPTA TS SREENIVASULU CHETTY T T S R GUPTA 233  CHINNA BAZAR ST , TIRUPATI INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH TIRUPATI DPID-CLID-IN30018313386935 1100 04-JAN-2026
M JAYARAAIAH RAMAKRISHNAIAH M 16 2111 , VENUGOPALAPURAM RENIGUNTA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR DPID-CLID-IN30102220895912 1100 04-JAN-2026
KUNDAM DEVANAND K JAGADESH BABU D NO  984 BAHADURPETA SRIKALAHASTI CHITTOOR DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR DPID-CLID-IN30102220884385 1100 04-JAN-2026
S NANDA GOPAL NA NA NA H NO 11-38 OSMANIA COLLEGE ROAD KURNOOL KURNOOL INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL DPID-CLID-IN30066910194362 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHABANA YASMEEN NA NA NA H NO 11 23 OSMANIA COLLEGE ROAD WARD 11 KURNOOL INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL DPID-CLID-IN30102220739624 1100 04-JAN-2026
PONNAPUREDDY BHARATHI DEVAMMA PONNAPUREDDY BALESWARA REDDY 43-265-C-3 MICOLINE N R PETA KURNOOL INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL DPID-CLID-IN30039410825648 1100 04-JAN-2026
K RAVINDRA BABU NA NA NA SWARAJ MEDICAL STORES GAYATRI ESTATES , KURNOOL INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL DPID-CLID-IN30039414775940 1100 04-JAN-2026
HATHIBELAGAL PUROHIT SREENATH H P RAJACAR H NO 20 61 B NARAYANA GUNTHA , ADONI INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL DPID-CLID-IN30177414077851 275 04-JAN-2026
KAMINI LAKSHMI DEVI KAMAINI VENKATESWARLU WO K VENKATESWARLU H NO 47 OPP  CHILDRENS PARK N G OS COLONY    ADONI KURNOOL INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL DPID-CLID-IN30102220398546 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAMINI VENKATESWARLU KAMINI NARASIMHULU PLOT NO 47 OPP  CHILDRANS PARK N G O COLONY   ADONI KURNOOL DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL DPID-CLID-IN30102220419303 1100 04-JAN-2026
DAROOGA CHAND BASHA NA NA NA D NO 2251 BHARPET ADONI KURNOOL DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL DPID-CLID-IN30102220871098 1100 04-JAN-2026
METHUKULA SRIDEVI NA NA NA D NO 12557 M M ROAD ADONI KURNOOL DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL DPID-CLID-IN30102220929738 550 04-JAN-2026
C SRIDEVI N SURESH CHADRAGOVID H NO 13 R V S COLONY NEAR GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL ADONI KURNOOL INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL DPID-CLID-IN30102221493978 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAMARTHY KESHAVA SWAMY KAMARTHY SELAPPA 10225 MALLARI STREET YEMMIGANUR KURNOOL  DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL DPID-CLID-IN30169611396149 1100 04-JAN-2026
SREENIVASULU P BALA SUBBAIAH SETTYPINNI HNO 115232 GANDHI NAGAR YEMMIGANUR KURNOOL DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL DPID-CLID-IN30169611450908 1100 04-JAN-2026
VENKATASWAMY DARSHI DARSHI C VS NO 11319-1 H B S COLONY YEMMIGANUR KURNOOL DIST ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL DPID-CLID-IN30169611591970 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARASAIAH SETTY AJV GIDDAIAH SETTY AJ H NO 12090 NEAR ANJANEYA SWAMY TEMPLE YEMMIGANUR KURNOOL DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL DPID-CLID-IN30102220772052 1100 04-JAN-2026
K RAMAIAH NA NA NA D NO 2-428-238-D-6-5 SAI KRISHNA TOWERS BALAJI COMPLEX NANDYAL, KURNOOL INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL DPID-CLID-IN30232410064212 1100 04-JAN-2026
SEGU NAGARAJU S P UBBARAYUDUETTY H NO 25232 SANJEEVA NAGAR NANDYAL PO KURNOOL DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL DPID-CLID-IN30102221296388 550 04-JAN-2026
VUTUKURI GOPI SRINIVASULU NA NA NA 29-5-45 CHERUKUPALLI VARI STREET GOVERNOR PET VIJAYAWADA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA DPID-CLID-IN30037810201438 1100 04-JAN-2026
GULABI DEVI BHIKAM CHAND CO ALUMINIUM CENTRE 27-37-163-164 M G ROAD VIJAYAWADA , INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA DPID-CLID-IN30045011319422 1100 04-JAN-2026
VASANTA KUMARI AYYANKI AYYANKI VENKATA SATYABALAPRASADARAO D NO 27-34-13 SRIPATHI SURYANARAYANA STREET GOVERNERPET VIJAYAWADA ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA DPID-CLID-1202230000105725 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAJETY MADAN MOHAN SADA SIVA MAJETY 26-22-16 MUDHUNURI VARI ST GANDHI NAGAR VIJAYAWADA ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VIJAYAWADA DPID-CLID-1203690000087477 1100 04-JAN-2026
POTLURI SYAMALA DR P LRAVISHANKAR 32-27-6 MARUTHI NAGAR , VIJAYAWADA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VIJAYAWADA DPID-CLID-IN30061010429015 1100 04-JAN-2026
M LATHA M ALLIKHARJUNA D NO 9-10-1 YENAMALA KUDURU PENAMALURU PO VIJAYAWADA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA DPID-CLID-IN30039413709502 1100 04-JAN-2026
KOLLI RAMESH BABU MALLIKARJUNA RAO D NO 6 561 THOTA KURAKRISHNA KUMARI ROAD T C R COLONY, KANURU VIJAYAWADA  KRISHNA DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA DPID-CLID-IN30102220773128 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAVVAJI NARAYANA CHARY NA NA NA B 8 LAVANYA APPTS MOGAL RAJA PURAM VIJAYAWADA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VIJAYAWADA DPID-CLID-IN30039410743655 1100 04-JAN-2026
KOMMA SRIKANTHA REDDY K SIVASANARA SIVASANARAREDDY Q NO 1, T T D KALYANAMANDAPAM PUNNAMATHOTA VIJAYAWADA KRISHNA DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA DPID-CLID-IN30232410789217 143 04-JAN-2026
KOLLIPARA RAJYALAKSHMI NA NA NA G V R TOWERS II FLOOR INDANE AREA OFFICE INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD VIJAYAWADA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA DPID-CLID-IN30039413540264 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOGANTI SUJATHA DEVI M A PSVRPRSD 21-2-92 JANDA CHETTU STREET MUTYALAMPADU VIJAYAWADA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VIJAYAWADA DPID-CLID-IN30039410572459 1100 04-JAN-2026
LIYAKHAT ALI AHAMEDSHAIK NA NA NA RAILWAY QUARTER NO 168K SATYANARAYANAPURAM VIJAYAWADA ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA DPID-CLID-IN30039413488089 1100 04-JAN-2026
YALAMATI SANATH KUMAR Y PRABHAKARA RAO D NO-17-1020 A PUNURI VARI ST BAPTIST NAGAR PURNANANDAMPET- PO VIJAYAWADA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA DPID-CLID-IN30039413380842 1100 04-JAN-2026
PASUMARTHY SIVA RAMAKRISHNARAO NA NA NA 8-319-1 WARD NO8 GODUGUPETA MACHILIPATANAM ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA DPID-CLID-1201350000018513 1100 04-JAN-2026
KONAKALLA SREE RAMAKOTI NA NA NA 24-563A RAMANAIDUPET , MACHILIPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA DPID-CLID-IN30039412243273 1100 04-JAN-2026
MARAM KOTI RATHNAM NA NA NA H NO 3-26 NR SALES TAX OFFICE , JAGGAYAPET INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH JAGGAYAPETH DPID-CLID-IN30039410942845 55 04-JAN-2026
RAMAKRISHNA KALAPALA NA NA NA R K EYE HOSPITAL OPP H J ROAD BUS STOP , NUZVID INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NUZVID DPID-CLID-IN30232411129273 1100 04-JAN-2026
PHANI KUMAR MALLISHETTY VENKATESWARA RAO DOOR NO 17-184 BUS STAND ROAD BESIDE APSARA THEATRE NUZVID, KRISHNA DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA DPID-CLID-IN30232410799832 330 04-JAN-2026
YANAMALA JOHN NA NA NA BHARAT PETROLEUM CORP LTD PINAPAKA VILLAGE G KONDURU MANDAL KRISHNA DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA DPID-CLID-IN30039413540300 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAVI CHAND TALLURI NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD BOTTLING PLANT KONDAPALLI KRISHNA DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA DPID-CLID-IN30039413736368 1100 04-JAN-2026
KONERU MADHURANI KRISHNA MOHAN RAOKONERU 8340 SHANTHI NAGAR BANK COLONY GUDIVADA KRISHNA DISTRICT INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA DPID-CLID-IN30169612285176 1100 04-JAN-2026
D SANTHI SRI D CHANRRA CHANRRASEKHAR 25174532 SRINIVASARAO THOTA KOTHAPETA GUNTUR GUNTUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30061010242605 1100 04-JAN-2026
G RAVI KUMAR VENKATESWARA RAO GOLLA 9-9-36 PRATA PAGIRI VEEDHI RAIL PET GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR DPID-CLID-1204450000467008 220 04-JAN-2026
TELAPROLU NAGA LATHA NA NA NA D NO 12-18-42A MUPPIRY SETTY VARI STREET KOTHAPET GUNTUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR DPID-CLID-IN30039412687649 1100 04-JAN-2026
ALLA VENKATESWARA RAO NA NA NA D-NO-16-24-32 AKKINAPRAGADAVARI STREET OLD GUNTUR GUNTUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR DPID-CLID-IN30039412688423 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRATIBHA KURAPATI NA NA NA 4-5-3219 VIDYANAGAR , GUNTUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR DPID-CLID-IN30039412961623 550 04-JAN-2026
KALLAM SRI JAYAPRAKASAREDDY NA NA NA D NO 10-373 SRINAGAR COLONY YERRABALEM PO MANGALAGIRI MANDAL GUNTUR DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413736170 550 04-JAN-2026
CHIRIVIRALA RAMAKRISHNA PRASAD NA NA NA H NO 5-53- 34, 617, BRODIPET, , GUNTUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR DPID-CLID-IN30036010068189 1100 04-JAN-2026
LATHA MURALI GANESAN NA NA NA CO ITC LIMITED ILTD DIVISION ITC RESIDENTIAL GUNTUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR DPID-CLID-IN30047641375033 1100 04-JAN-2026
K PRAASA PRAASARAO K NARASAIAH FLAT NO 106 YAGANTI CASTLE 2ND LINE  RAJENDRA NAGAR GUNTUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR DPID-CLID-IN30039410885499 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURYADEVARA BADARI PRASAD NA NA NA FLAT NO 202 VIJAYA HOMES 1ST LINE S V N COLONY , GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR DPID-CLID-IN30021411412709 440 04-JAN-2026
NATHANI VENKATESWARLU NA NA NA DNO 4-19-118 3RD LINE VIKAS NAGAR , GUNTUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR DPID-CLID-IN30039412833369 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAMNANADAN MEKALA NA NA NA H NO 34 A DOOR NO 4 22 85 6 BALAJI NGR NR MOTHER TERESA RD KORETIPADU CHANDRAMOULINAGAR GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-1204720011180008 93.5 04-JAN-2026
KATTA RAMARAO ROSAIAH KATTA F302 SRI DEVIHOMES NEAR GANAPATHI NAGAR KORETAPADU GUNTUR AP GUNTUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR DPID-CLID-IN30115125632993 82.5 04-JAN-2026
KONIJETI VENKATA SUBBARAO K CHARAIAH 5TH LINE ANNPURNA NAGAR WEST AMARAVATI ROAD GUNTUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR DPID-CLID-IN30039411522362 1100 04-JAN-2026
KOLLA SRINIVASA RAO K RAMAIAH H NO 7-2-56, CO AITHAN ANJANEYULU BHIMAVARI STREET, BAPATLA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR DPID-CLID-IN30061010589799 1100 04-JAN-2026
KOLLAPUDI VENKATA RAMAKRISHNAGUPTA NA NA NA D NO 6-6-13 KOTAVARI STREET NEAR OLD BUS STAND BAPATLA GUNTUR DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR DPID-CLID-IN30039410997544 1100 04-JAN-2026
M K DBALARAARISHNA M SREERAULU HOUSE NO 4-7-693 VINNAKOTAVARI VEEDHI WARD 12 BAPATLA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR DPID-CLID-IN30232411078369 55 04-JAN-2026
G SRINIVASA RAO NA NA NA KAKUMANU POST AND MANDALAM , , GUNTUR DISTRICT A P INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR DPID-CLID-IN30039412349944 550 04-JAN-2026
CHALLA VENKATA REDDY NA NA NA CO ANDHRA BANK D NO 12-2-35  REPALLE ROAD NIDUBROLE  PONNUR MANDAL GUNTUR DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR DPID-CLID-IN30039411507556 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURYA KUMAR LAKKARAJU NA NA NA 20-9-30 VASI REDDY VARI STREET NEW BANK COLONY,CHINARAVURU TENALI ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR DPID-CLID-1203070000293846 550 04-JAN-2026
GOTTUMUKKALA SRIDHAR G CHANDRA SEKHARARAO EPURU PO TENALI RMS GUNTUR DIST AP INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR DPID-CLID-IN30037810077377 1100 04-JAN-2026
P VENKATA KRISHNAMURTHY NA NA NA 12-17-19, RIKSHAW CENTRE PRAKASH NAGAR NARASARAOPET GUNTUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR DPID-CLID-IN30061010442408 1100 04-JAN-2026
SRINIVASU VETAPALEM VEERA SWAMY A A E, 220, K V S S APTRANSCO SOUTH BY PASS ROAD , ONGOLE INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM DPID-CLID-IN30232410161858 1100 04-JAN-2026
TIRUPATAIAH BAINBOINA NA NA NA DNO3-259 S N PURAM PRAKASAM DIST ONGOLE ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM DPID-CLID-1201090001052842 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUPPAVARAPU VEERAIAH CHOWDARY NA NA NA SO SATYANARAYANA BESIDE GEETHA ICE FACTORY SOUTH BYEPASS ONGOLE ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM DPID-CLID-1203810000075377 1100 04-JAN-2026
GADAMSETTY SESHAIAH NA NA NA C S PURAM ROAD PAMUR , PRAKASAM DT INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM DPID-CLID-IN30232410580923 1100 04-JAN-2026
NUNE VENKATA SUBBARAO NUNE VENKATESWARLU SO VENKATESWARLU HNO26 MGH COLONY CHIRALA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM DPID-CLID-IN30037810162559 550 04-JAN-2026
KURMALA VENKATESWARA GUPTA NA NA NA 15-15-221 PAPARAJU THOTA CHIRALA-POST PRAKASAM-DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM DPID-CLID-IN30039411480017 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAJETI SATYANARAYANA SRINIVASA RAO H NO 6 57 MAIN ROAD PRAKASHAM DIST CHIMAKURTHY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM DPID-CLID-IN30039410843109 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANDALURI SEETHA RAVAMMA CHANDALURI KONDAIAH SETTY DOOR NO 12-82 DARSI , PRAKASAM DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM DPID-CLID-IN30232410863472 1100 04-JAN-2026
GUDURU LAKSHMI NARAYANA NA NA NA PRIMARY HEALTH CENTRE SANTHAMAGULURU POST PRAKASAM DIST A  P INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM DPID-CLID-IN30102220191803 1100 04-JAN-2026
MALLIKARJUNA RAO PABBISETTY NA NA NA 1-48 MAIN ROAD CO S L P MEDICAL STORE , TRIPURANTAKAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413448653 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHOJANAPALLI VENKATA SUBBARAO PRASADA RAO TEACHER MP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5-4B SANTHA MAGULUR POST , PRAKASAM DISTRICT INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM DPID-CLID-IN30039412540360 1100 04-JAN-2026
VENKATESWARLU ATMAKURU VENKATA SUBBAIAH ATMAKURU 5522 P T G TOWERS REBALAVARI STREET, WARD 5 NELLORE INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE DPID-CLID-IN30316510015652 1100 04-JAN-2026



CHANDRA SEKHAR BVS NA NA NA 27- 1 -325 BALAJI NAGAR NELLORE , INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE DPID-CLID-IN30023911097329 275 04-JAN-2026
MUTYALAPALLI MURALI M SARASWATHI RAO 241628 IST FLOOR S M TOWERS DARGAMITTA NELLORE INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413766033 1100 04-JAN-2026
GANUGAPENTA RAJENDRA BABU NA NA NA 26426 A K NAGAR 5TH STREET POSTAL COLONY NELLORE INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413766040 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIVEKANANDA REDDY PAPI P LAKSHMI NARSAREDDY FLAT NO 101 2ND FLOOR BRINDAVAN APTS ISKCON CITY GOLAGAMUDI ROAD NELLORE A P INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE DPID-CLID-IN30102220178541 1100 04-JAN-2026
ISANAKA MASTHAN REDDY LATE ISANAKA SESHAREDDY D NO 26 1 1357 NEAR IID TRAINING CENTRE SNEHANAGAR , KONDAYAPALEM NELLORE INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE DPID-CLID-IN30102220480035 1100 04-JAN-2026
VENKATA SURESH NERELLA VENKATESWARLU NERELLA DOOR NO 9207 RAJA STREET GUDUR NELLORE DISTRICT INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE DPID-CLID-IN30169610840272 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANJUSHA CHACHAM CHACHAM ANIL KUMAR QTR NOE7-11 PINAKINI NAGAR , SULLURPETA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE DPID-CLID-IN30169610214070 1100 04-JAN-2026
VENKATA NAGESWARA RAOMALEPATI NA NA NA H NO 10-171 KATCHERI ROAD , SULLUREPETA ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE DPID-CLID-1204770000006658 550 04-JAN-2026
THOMALA SATYANARAYANA KRISHNAIAH THOMALA 27-64 JETTI PALEM VENKATAGARI TOWN , NELLORE INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE DPID-CLID-IN30177415471831 1094.5 04-JAN-2026
RAMA DEVI NERELLA NA NA NA 101566A TRUNK ROAD KAVALI NELLORE INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE DPID-CLID-IN30163741320803 550 04-JAN-2026
APIKONDA S NRAMKUMAR NA NA NA 23-14-46 CHINNAMAVARI STREET NEAR SIVALAYAM, ONE TOWN VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30232410702279 187 04-JAN-2026
BONDA SATYANARAYANA MURTY BONDA SRIHARI RAO FLAT NO E-5, MYTRIKRISHNA APATMENTS RAMNAGAR VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30061010689654 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIMALA PATEL NA NA NA PATEL PLYWOOD AND HARDWARE CENTRE BOWDARA ROAD D NO 32-1-2004 VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30232410207017 1100 04-JAN-2026
PENUGONDA VENKATA PRAKASHNAGENDRA P V CHANDRASEKHAR CO P AND SONS 31-35-23A VIVEKANANDA COLONY VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30232410278502 550 04-JAN-2026
J H TIRUMALESWARRAO NA NA NA 31-7-27 KUMMARI STREET ALLIPURAM VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30039411506759 1100 04-JAN-2026
B V RSESHUAU LATE BOORA CHINNAPPA 34-5-29 SEBASTIAN COLONY GNANAPURAM VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413486472 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEGHANAD MUNNANGI NA NA NA 37-12-202  PLOT NO-64 MURALI NAGAR NGGOS COLONY VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413513115 1100 04-JAN-2026
M SRINIVASA RAO M NARAYANA RAO D NO 36-92-1839 GIRIJA NAGAR BHARMA CAMP, KANCHARAPALEM VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30232410207050 1100 04-JAN-2026
SRINIVASARAO LAKSHMANARAO THAMADA NA NA NA 57 24 134 11 THUMMADAPALEM KANCHARAPALEM VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-1304140001515425 1050.5 04-JAN-2026
TANUKU SURYA PRASADARAO T APPALA CHARI 57 25 3 THUMMADAPALEM KANCHARAPALEM VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30102220004149 550 04-JAN-2026
GUDIVADA SANKARA RAO GUDIVADA SURYANARAYANA 58-16-38 GURAJADANAGAR N A D X ROAD N A D POST VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413762538 1100 04-JAN-2026
VEGI HEMALATHA P SRINIVAS 61-8-234 MALKAPURAM PRAKASH NAGAR , VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30223610786954 1100 04-JAN-2026
PADMAVATI KOTRA NA NA NA MIG - 163 GULLALAPALEM VUDA COLONY SHREEHARIPURAM MALKAPURAM - PO VISAKHAPATANAM ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-1203320000590675 440 04-JAN-2026
KANDIMANDI MARIAPPA K PYDIRAJI DR NO 63 1 16  BURMA COLONY SRIHARI PURAM MALKAPURAM  POST VISAKAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30018313320339 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDHA KULIYAMPATTIL NA NA NA RAMACHANDRAN INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD MALKAPURAM VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413725908 1100 04-JAN-2026
UPADHYAYULA NAGA LAKSHMINARASIMHAM NA NA NA CO V BHASKARA RAO H NO 9-5-62  PEETHALAVANIPALEM L B COLONY POST VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413770039 1100 04-JAN-2026
KORLAPATI MALLIKARJUNA RAO K OTAYYA LATE D NO A-65 BHPV POST SHEELA NAGAR VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30232410210290 1100 04-JAN-2026
MADIREDDI NAGA PRASANTHI M SRINIVASA RAO VENU VIHAR APARTMENTS FLAT NO 502 BALAYYASASTRI LAYOUT VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30232410121282 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANKARAIAH BODIREDDY NA NA NA 52-1-13 RESAVANIPALEM , VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413725916 1100 04-JAN-2026
SIVANARAYANA DAS LALA NA NA NA 51 8 43 SEETHAMMADHARA K R M COLONY VISHAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30051315934245 110 04-JAN-2026
GIRWAR SINGH NAROOKA NA NA NA GSNAROOKA, 116461-K, INS SATAVAHANA NAVAL BASE, VISAKHAPATNAM, ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30226910676955 280.5 04-JAN-2026
GANGOOR MANGAIAH LATE G VEERARAHAVULU QTR NO E-B-17 HINDUSTAN ZINC LTD ZINC SMELTER PO VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413762529 1100 04-JAN-2026
INDUPURI KRISHNA VENI I KRSHNA D NO 43-30-18A NEW COLONY , VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30232410183516 1100 04-JAN-2026
HETAL SHIRISHBHAI PATEL SHIRISHBHAI PATEL OPP AMBAJI TEMPLE POST BAREJA , DIST AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30047641404563 550 04-JAN-2026
SURYAKANT REVANDAS PATEL NA NA NA J 401 SARJAN TOWER GURUKUL ROAD MEMNAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30154916855261 6600 04-JAN-2026
DHANANJAY SHASHIKANT PANDYA SHASHIKANT PANDYA A34SARATHI TENANENTS BH PARTH SOCIETY, VATVA ROAD ISANPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30015910423065 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAMLESHSINGH RAJPUT KESHARSINGH DHARMSINGH RAJPUT B-2-7,PUSHP TENAMENTS BH, MONI HOTAL VATVA ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30220110554657 1100 04-JAN-2026
R DUGAAJ DUGAAJPATTUN RAJANNA PATTUN H NO 14 9 37 BEGUM BAZAR , HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30021411411831 550 04-JAN-2026
P LAXMINARSAMMA UDDATHA AMBIAH H NO 14-11-1221 BIR BAN BAGH NAYA BASTI HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1204470002714768 550 04-JAN-2026
PURNIMA NILESH SHUKLA NILESH MADHUSUDAN SHUKLA 205,A-WING AMIT DARSHAN CO OP SOCIETY DADA BHAI CROSS ROAD 3 VILE PARLE WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30023950034203 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRADEEP KEDARNATH SINGH KEDARNATH RAMBUJHARAI SINGH 301 B JHAVERI RESIDE NCY CHULNA BHABOLA RD VASAI WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1202990000323341 55 04-JAN-2026
SHARAD SHAH NA NA NA H-7, BHASKAR APARTMENTS, MIRAMBIKA ROAD, NARANPURA, AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30034310301303 137.5 04-JAN-2026
SHIVNANDAN SINGH LATE BALCHAND SINGH 28 SURABHI PARK NALANDA TANK ROAD NEAR KALADARSHAN WAGHODIA ROAD VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413648867 2200 04-JAN-2026
BHAGYESH SHRIKRISHNA OAK NA NA NA 302 MANOHAR APPT KAPADI POLE RAOPURA VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30047641162422 1100 04-JAN-2026
KISHOR SRINIVASAN R SINIVASAN 11151, DAULAT NAGAR , , THANE EAST INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30048411598506 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAMEER SURVE NA NA NA B 3 SATGURU CO OP HSG SOCIETY CHENDANI THANE KOPRI EAST THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1304140005474495 11 04-JAN-2026
JAYA NAGESH GAIKWAD NA NA NA A8 SHREE SHRUSHTI CO OP HSG SOC OPP BIMS PARADISE SCHOOL KOPRI , THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30154918479448 1100 04-JAN-2026
SADHANA GAUTAM AMITABH SHARMA VINAYAK 10 E 10 MAHAVEER NAGAR III KOTA INDIA RAJASTHAN KOTA DPID-CLID-IN30105510826251 1100 04-JAN-2026
GHANSHYAM DAS RAMCHANDANI SHRI KODAMAL RAMCHANDANI 1-CH-16 VIGYAN NAGAR KOTA KOTA RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN KOTA DPID-CLID-1201770100724471 275 04-JAN-2026
SHAILESH KUMAR DEVENDRA PRASAD 2-NA-12 RANG BARI YOJNA , KOTA INDIA RAJASTHAN KOTA DPID-CLID-IN30611420045864 440 04-JAN-2026
PROFULLA CHARAN PHUKAN NA NA NA ONGC CHEMISTRY SECTION CACHAR SRIKONA SILCHAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM CACHAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413573672 4400 04-JAN-2026
SURJA RABIDAS LATE HIRALAL RABIDAS ONGC CACHAR PROJECT SILCHAR , ASSAM INDIA ASSAM CACHAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413573728 3300 04-JAN-2026
ASHIM NANDI AMIYA KUMAR NANDI ONGC CACHAR PROJECT SRIKONA , CACHAR INDIA ASSAM CACHAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413573736 4400 04-JAN-2026
DULAL BHATTACHARJEE LATE DWIJENDRA CHBHATTACHARJEE OIL AND NATURAL GAS CORP LTD DBG CACHAR PROJECT SRIKONA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SILCHAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413593547 3300 04-JAN-2026
PRADIP KUMAR DEY LATE DAYAMOY CHANDRADEY OIL AND NATURAL GAS CORP LTD DBG CACHAR FORWARD BASE SRIKONA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM CACHAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413593555 4400 04-JAN-2026
ALA UDDIN BARBHUIYA LATE MOZOR ALIBARBHUIYA ONGC FORWARD BASE SRIKONA SILCHAR CACHAR PROJECT ASSAM INDIA ASSAM CACHAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413593602 3300 04-JAN-2026
SHAMSUL HOQUE MAZUMDER LATE MASADDAR ALIMAZUMDER EE M  MECHANICAL ENG SECTION ONGC CACHAR PROJECT SRIKONA SILCHAR INDIA ASSAM CACHAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028614325 4400 04-JAN-2026
DINESH CHANDRA BARMAN LATE DINDAYAL BARMAN MES COLONY P O KUMBHIRGRAM , AIRPORT INDIA ASSAM CACHAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028614374 4400 04-JAN-2026
BENU BHUSAN ROY LATE D CROY TOOL ROAD WARD NO 6 , HAILAKANDI INDIA ASSAM HAILAKANDI DPID-CLID-IN30125028615238 4400 04-JAN-2026
DIJEN BORAH LATE MUHIDHOR BORAH GENERAL WORK SHOP IOC AOD LTD DIGBOI DT TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SILCHAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413682216 2200 04-JAN-2026
BIPLABJIT PAUL NA NA NA VILL KARIMGANJ P O AND P S KARIMGANJ DIST KARIMGANJ, ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KARIMGANJ DPID-CLID-IN30125028615205 3300 04-JAN-2026
NILO SENA SINHA GOPAL SINHA VILL BILBARI PO KALKALI GHAT DIST KARIMGANJ ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KARIMGANJ DPID-CLID-IN30039413612576 4400 04-JAN-2026
BINOD BIHARI DAS LATE BIPIN CHANDRADAS VILL SOUTH KALINGANAGAR PART-6 PO NORTH NARAYANPUR , DIST HAILAKANDI INDIA ASSAM CACHAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413593563 4400 04-JAN-2026
ALEXZENDER PINAROO ALFRED PINAROO R C MISSION ROAD PO BADHARPUR KARIMGANJ ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KARIMGANJ DPID-CLID-IN30039413682642 4400 04-JAN-2026
YILO BEMO LOTHA NA NA NA PONGI TONG VILLAGE WOKHA , NAGALAND INDIA NAGALAND WOKHA DPID-CLID-IN30058910127515 2200 04-JAN-2026
ASHIM DEBBARMA CHIRA RANJAN DEBBARMA PRABHAT ROY ROAD KRISHNA NAGAR AGARTALA TRIPURA INDIA TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA DPID-CLID-IN30169610207242 4400 04-JAN-2026
DIPAK KUMAR MAJUMDER LATE DHIRENDRA KUMARMAJUMDER DURGA HOWMUHANI PRAGATI ROAD PO AGARTALA TRIPURA INDIA TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA DPID-CLID-IN30039413674407 3300 04-JAN-2026
RANJIT DEBBARMA NA NA NA CO PURNAKAMAL BISWAS BIJOY KUMAR CHOWMUHANI KRISHNANAGAR AGARTALA INDIA TRIPURA AGARTHALA DPID-CLID-IN30125028973993 5500 04-JAN-2026
NARAYAN CHANDRA DEY LATE N CDEY G B    79 TILLA PO KUNJABAN , AGARTALA INDIA TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA DPID-CLID-IN30125028635934 4400 04-JAN-2026
BISHU DEBBARMA RAMKRISHNA DEBBARMA QRT NO B15, NORTH COLONY ONGC COMPLEX AGARTALA TRIPURA INDIA TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA DPID-CLID-IN30169610518342 2981 04-JAN-2026
GEORGE WILLIAM KERKETTA JUEL KERKETTA NO B101, ONGC COLONY BADARGHAT AGARTALA TRIPURA WEST INDIA TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA DPID-CLID-IN30169610577424 5500 04-JAN-2026
HIRALAL ROY JUGENDRA LAL ROY LOGGING SERVICES, ONGC,BADHARGHAT COMPLEX, TRIPURA ASSET,PO-ONGC, AGARTALA TRIPURA INDIA TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA DPID-CLID-1201090001777363 4400 04-JAN-2026
BHANU CHANDRA DEY LATE RAJMOHAN DEY TRANSPORT SECTION ONGC TRIPURA ASET AGARTALA TRIPURA INDIA TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA DPID-CLID-IN30039413521390 4400 04-JAN-2026
SWAPAN KUMAR DEBNATH LATE BRAJENDRA CHANDRADEBNATH DRILLING SERVICES ONGC TRIPURA ASSET AGARTALA TRIPURA INDIA TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA DPID-CLID-IN30039413521422 3300 04-JAN-2026
METENOL ANGAMI NA NA NA AGARTALA FORWARD BASE A-AABASIN ONGC , TRIPURA INDIA TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA DPID-CLID-IN30039413521550 4400 04-JAN-2026
SANKAR CHAKRABORTY LATE JATINDRA MOHANCHAKRABORTY SOUTH BADARGHAT NEAR NIMBARK ASHRAM PO ONGC AGARTALA TRIPURA WEST INDIA TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA DPID-CLID-IN30039413521578 3300 04-JAN-2026
NANIGOPAL DEBBARMA RABINDRA DEBBARMA DRILLING SEVICES ONGC LTD TRUPURA ASSET AGARTALA TRIPURA INDIA TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA DPID-CLID-IN30039413626524 3300 04-JAN-2026
UTTPAL DEBBARMA LT HARENDRA DEBBARMA AUTO SECTION ONGC TRIPURA ASSET , AGARTALA INDIA TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA DPID-CLID-IN30039413626573 3300 04-JAN-2026
MAHADEB DAS K DAS ONGC  DRILLING SERVICES , , TRIPURA ASSET AGT INDIA TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA DPID-CLID-IN30039413626599 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANTI DEB BARMA MANGAL CH DEBBARMA SURFACE GROUP ONGC LTD TRIPUR ASSET TECH EELL AGARTALA INDIA TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA DPID-CLID-IN30039413626637 3300 04-JAN-2026
NISHI KANTA DEBBARMA LATE ROY CHANDRADEBBARMA ONGC TPT SECTION ONGC , TRIPURA WEST INDIA TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA DPID-CLID-IN30039413674626 3300 04-JAN-2026
AJOY RUPINI NA NA NA QTR NO A116 ONGC COLONY AGARTALA TRIPURA INDIA TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA DPID-CLID-IN30039413674878 4400 04-JAN-2026
AMRIT MAZUMDER NA NA NA P O ONGC COLONY SOUTH BADHARGHAT NEAR U B I AGARTALA DIST TRIPURA WEST INDIA TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA DPID-CLID-IN30039413674984 3300 04-JAN-2026
PRAFULLA CHANDRA DAS NA NA NA PO AMTALI P S AMTALI AGARTALA TRIPURA WEST INDIA TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA DPID-CLID-IN30039413675024 3300 04-JAN-2026
SHIBU DAS NRIPENDRA CHANDRA DAS TRANSPORT SECTION ONGC TRIPURA ASSET AGARTALA TRIPURA INDIA TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA DPID-CLID-IN30039413675137 4400 04-JAN-2026
BHAKTA NARAYAN RUPINI LATE PALGUN CHANDRARUPINI EBG GROUP CHEMISTRY SACTION O N G C LTD  P O O N G C COLONY AGARTALA TRIPURA WEST INDIA TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA DPID-CLID-IN30125028403881 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAKHAL CH SAHA SRI LALIT MOHANSAHA SURFACE GROUP ONGC TRIPURA ASSET AGARTALA WEST TRIPURA INDIA TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA DPID-CLID-IN30125028517445 3300 04-JAN-2026
ASHIM BHATTACHARJEE NA NA NA ONGC LTD FIRE SECTION TRIPURA ASSET BADHARGHAT AGARTALA INDIA TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA DPID-CLID-IN30125028556814 3300 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRA MOHAN SINKU LATE SHRI MATASINKU WELL LOGGING SERVICES ONGC COMPLEX BADARGHAT TRIPURA ASSET AGARTALA INDIA TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA DPID-CLID-IN30125028587422 4400 04-JAN-2026
BISU DAS LT ABHAY CHARANDAS ONGC  TRIPURA  ASSET AGARTALA SECTION TRANSPORT TRIPURA WEST INDIA TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA DPID-CLID-IN30125028623837 2200 04-JAN-2026
JOYPROSAD RUPINI NA NA NA ONGC COLONY QTR NO B 53 P O ONGC COLONY AGARTALA INDIA TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA DPID-CLID-IN30125028628603 3300 04-JAN-2026
DILIP KUMAR LASKAR NA NA NA VILL SOUTH BADHARGHAT NETAJI NAGAR PO ONGC COLONY AGARTALA INDIA TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA DPID-CLID-IN30125028642690 2200 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR DAS K DAS TRANSPORT SECTION ONGC LTD PO ONGC COLONY BADHARGHAT INDIA TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA DPID-CLID-IN30125028643441 2200 04-JAN-2026
BIMAL DEBBARMA A DEBBRM QTR NO B 6 ONGC COLONY , AGARTALA INDIA TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA DPID-CLID-IN30125028644154 3300 04-JAN-2026
NRIPATI CHANDA LATE PRASANNA CHANDA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD PO RAJBARI DHARMANAGAR TRIPURA NORTH INDIA TRIPURA NORTH TRIPURA DPID-CLID-IN30039413700525 2200 04-JAN-2026
SURENDRAKUMAR SRIVASTAVA NA NA NA UCO BANK , , PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30039412601525 11000 04-JAN-2026
ALOK KUMAR SINHA ARUN KUMAR SINHA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD BSO L0KNAYAK BHAWAN , PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30039413572569 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAVINDRA KUMAR NA NA NA SUPDT RETD CENETRAL EXCISE SARISTABAD ROAD PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30039413618419 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAMESHWAR SINGH NA NA NA FLAT NO 201 UNNATI GRIHAM APTT NEAR HI-Q RESTURANT ROAD NO 02 GARDANIBAGH PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30155720680717 5500 04-JAN-2026
SURENDRA SHARMA LATE SINGHESHWAR SINGH SAIDPUR ROAD BHIKHANA PAHARI , PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30155720975002 2200 04-JAN-2026
SAMIR KUMAR NA NA NA CO SHIV BASANT PUSHPA NIKETAN RAMPUR LANE MAHENDRU PATNA 6 BIHAR MUSALLAPUR HATT PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30051310743940 2200 04-JAN-2026
HARENDRA KUMAR SRI SUKHDEO RAI CO SRI SUKHDEO RAI SCERT MAHENDRU PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30133018580916 2200 04-JAN-2026
GOPAL PRASAD S N PRAAD 4B PARAM VIHAR APTT ROAD NO 3 NEAR RAJ CHIKITSA HOSPITAL NEW P P COLONY PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30039412291736 2640 04-JAN-2026
NEELAM MANAV NA NA NA MANAV CLINIC 4M 184 BAHADURPUR HOUSING COLONY PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30112715327092 16500 04-JAN-2026
RAJ KUMAR RAM KISUN RAM INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD MD PATNA TERMINAL SIPARA PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30133017737547 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAGHAV NARAIN SINHA NA NA NA N 3 OFFICER FLAT NEW PUNAI CHAK , PATNA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-1201320000125936 5500 04-JAN-2026
SANTOSH KUMAR LATE BISHWANATH PRASAD SAMPARK CYBER CAFE INTERNET CAFE NAWADA ARA BHOYPUR INDIA BIHAR BHOJPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413351759 4400 04-JAN-2026
AMARENDRA NARAYAN SINGH SHAVM NARAYAN SINGH VILL AND PO GIDHA DIST PHOJPUR , BIHAR INDIA BIHAR BHOJPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413618887 2200 04-JAN-2026
DINESH PRASAD LATE RAMKRISHNA PRASAD RANCHI ROAD BHAISASUR UDYOGI MANDAL GALLI DT NLANDA BIHARSHARIF BIHAR INDIA BIHAR NALANDA DPID-CLID-IN30039413618313 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAY PRAKASH KUMAR NA NA NA VILL-MARANCHI GANDHI TOLA PO-MARANCHIVIA HATHIDAH , PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30155721270242 4400 04-JAN-2026
NIRANJAN PRASAD NAGESHWAR PRASAD VILL - MIRJAPUR PO - NAWADA , NAWADA INDIA BIHAR NAWADA DPID-CLID-IN30058910111334 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANJU SINGH NA NA NA CO KAMALKANT SHANRAR  BHAWAN FLAT NO-2 S K ROAD BALAN BAZAR MUNGER INDIA BIHAR LAKHISARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720680725 5500 04-JAN-2026
SHEELA MANDAL NA NA NA WO LATE KUSHESHWAR MANDAL DISTT PLLANNING OFFICER , BHAGALPUR BIHAR INDIA BIHAR BHAGALPUR DPID-CLID-1203840000525103 11000 04-JAN-2026
MD MAZHAR AHMAD NA NA NA AT BIJLI CHAR GALI 4 TATARPUR ANCHAL JAGDISHPUR BHAGALPUR BIHAR INDIA BIHAR BHAGALPUR DPID-CLID-IN30051310803925 2200 04-JAN-2026
BIJAY KUMAR SRI BHAGWAN BHAGAT DEPUTY COLLECTOR, INSIDE SUMRIT MANDAL COMPLEX, TILKAMANDI, BHAGALPUR BIHAR INDIA BIHAR BHAGALPUR DPID-CLID-1203450000059017 2750 04-JAN-2026
UMA SHANKAR SINGH NA NA NA VILLPO- AMIYAWER THANA-NASRIGANJ , ROHTAK INDIA BIHAR ROHTAS DPID-CLID-IN30155720945907 4400 04-JAN-2026
BINOD KUMAR JEETU PRASAD YADAV CO SURANDRA PRASAD YADAV CHHOTKI NEWADA BAGABHWARI ROAD GAYA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR GAYA DPID-CLID-1601010000144073 11000 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY KUMAR YADAV NA NA NA AT- JHUMARI PO KARMA DIST- KODERMA JHUMARI JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND KODERMA DPID-CLID-1201092600060183 4400 04-JAN-2026
MD ISRAIL ANSARI NA NA NA CO ROSE MEDICALS CHHATABAD PO- KATRASGARH DHANBAD INDIA JHARKHAND DHANBAD DPID-CLID-IN30133017872108 1606 04-JAN-2026
RANI GOEL TRILOK CHAND GOEL C O RAJENDRA PD GOEL TALDANGA PO CHIRKUNDA , DHANBAD JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND DHANBAD DPID-CLID-IN30021412243748 1672 04-JAN-2026
RATAN LAL NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD KAMANI CENTRE NEAR LIC BUILDING BISTUPUR JAMSHEDPUR INDIA JHARKHAND PURBA SINGHBHUM DPID-CLID-IN30125028963720 2200 04-JAN-2026
N TEW NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LIMITEDMD SONARI AIRPORT JAMSHEDPUR , INDIA JHARKHAND PURBA SINGHBHUM DPID-CLID-IN30174010092242 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJA RAM MAHATO BUDHESHWAR MAHATO INDANE BOTTLING PLANT GAMHARIA , JAMSHEDPUR INDIA JHARKHAND SERAIKELA DPID-CLID-IN30039412319502 2200 04-JAN-2026
DALPATI MARDI NA NA NA INDANE BOTTLING PLANT INDIAN OIL CORPN LTD POST GAMHARIA JAMSHEDPUR INDIA JHARKHAND SERAIKELA DPID-CLID-IN30039413746273 2200 04-JAN-2026
MAHENDRA SUNDI LATE PONDA RAMSUNDI INDIAN OIL CORPN LTD GAMHARIA JAMSHEDPUR SERAIKELLA KHARSWAN INDIA JHARKHAND SERAIKELA DPID-CLID-IN30039413746538 2200 04-JAN-2026
TARIT MAHATO ABHILASH MAHATO QR NO B 16,  SERVONAGAR PO ADITYAPUR INDUS AREA DISTT SARAIKELA KHARSAWAN JAMSHEDPUR INDIA JHARKHAND SERAIKELA DPID-CLID-IN30039412445049 3300 04-JAN-2026
RAMCHANDRA AGARWALA LATE HARIKISHAN AGRAWAL SADAR BAZAR PO- CHAIBASA DIST- SINGHBHUM W , INDIA JHARKHAND PASHCHIM SINGHBHUM DPID-CLID-IN30174010141392 2200 04-JAN-2026
GEETA MARIK TAPAS KUMAR MARIK FLAT NO-4B SRINIVAS APARTMENT SHEOPURI RANCHI JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-1202990000098770 3850 04-JAN-2026
DEVANSHU MISHRA SHRI TRIBENI MISHRA QR NO D62 ROAD NO-1 PARK ROAD NO-3 ASHOKNAGAR RANCHI INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413632919 2200 04-JAN-2026
UPENDRA RAI NAND KISHORE RAI C-24 FIRST FLOOR G K PART-1 , GREATER KAILASH S O SOUTH DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30154955892032 11000 04-JAN-2026
V K DESHPANDE NA NA NA 76 DDA SFS GAUTAM APTS N DELHI , INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30045010192030 11000 04-JAN-2026
KAVITA GUPTA L P GUTA 118 SECTOR 2 TYPE 3 SADIQ  NAGAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30048411496853 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAKUL BHATIA NA NA NA L-20, SOUTH EXTN, PART - II NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-1202420000326080 110 04-JAN-2026



SANJIV SHARMA SHAMBU DUTT SHARMA C-2 SOUTH EXTENSION PART-II , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30018313477803 1100 04-JAN-2026
KHAJA NAZIR AHMED M A JBBR D-1446, REFINERY TOWNSHIP INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD PANIPAT DADLANA PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30009510445677 2200 04-JAN-2026
JITENDRA MENDAPARA NA NA NA C 2079 PANIPAT REFINERY POST DADALANA PANIPAT STATE HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30039413589964 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANAND KUMAR VERMA NA NA NA CPJM NCP PROJECTS DEPARTMENT IOCL PANIPAT REFINERY   PANIPAT HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30039413634799 4400 04-JAN-2026
BHUPESH CHAWLA HANS RAJ CHAWLA INFORMATION SYSTEMS OFFICER INFORMATION SYSTEMS DEPT PANIPAT REFINEARY PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30290240286995 2200 04-JAN-2026
APARESH SAHA ABINASH CHANDRA SAHA D1015 PANIPAT REFINERY TOWNSHIP , PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30047642136305 3300 04-JAN-2026
S C DHANWANTRI AVINASHI RAM H NO 3 F RAM NAGAR , , AMBALA CANTT INDIA HARYANA AMBALA DPID-CLID-IN30143610315547 1100 04-JAN-2026
ISHTIAQ HIDAYAT KHAN INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD MARKETING DIVISION G T ROAD AMBALA CANTT INDIA HARYANA AMBALA DPID-CLID-IN30143610336382 4400 04-JAN-2026
SUSHIL KUMAR SINGHANIA NA NA NA SRI BHAGWATI VASTRA BHANDAR POST-HATA , DIST- KUSHINAGAR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KUSHINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30176610097033 550 04-JAN-2026
R J AM BIKANOO RAM VILLAGE - BHADAON , P O -MALTARI DISSTT-AZAMGARH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AZAMGARH DPID-CLID-IN30048410967095 2200 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ KUMAR SINGH RAM SINGH YADUVANSHI E 26 DOUBLE STOREY KHATINA RD PRATAP NAGAR AGRA LOHA MANDI AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30267931072652 550 04-JAN-2026
GOVIND RAMCHANDRA PATHAK NA NA NA 50 VASANT APARTMENTS MAYUR VIHAR PHASE I EXT NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30154914416624 1100 04-JAN-2026
VINITA N LAJEWAR NILESH B LANJEWAR RAJGRUHA PLOT NO 105 TELECOM NAGAR NEAR UNION BANK OF INDIA, NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30311610200368 2200 04-JAN-2026
S RINIVAA RINIVAAREDDY NA NA NA 718 CHENOY TRADE CENTRE PARKLANE , SECUNDERABAD AP INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30021412662224 11 04-JAN-2026
PATEL THAKORBHAI CHIMANBHAI NA NA NA A 4 BECHURBHAI PARK NR SURMANDIR GORWA BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30002011225525 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL RAGHUNATH PARTE RAGHUNATH PARTE F2, SIDDHARTH NAGAR APPT, GORWA REFINERY ROAD, OPP PANCHVATI BARODA, GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30045011925099 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAGHUBHAI NARAYANDAS PATEL NA NA NA B-38, SILVER PARK SOCIETY NR, BAPU S DARGAH KARODIYA ROAD GORWA VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000163825 1100 04-JAN-2026
ADITI HARISCHANDRA UDYAWAR HARISCHANDRA UDYAWAR B501 ATMARAM TOWER LINK ROAD I C COLONY BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30045014189791 330 04-JAN-2026
PRASANTA KUMAR BEHERA NA NA NA C 3 INDIAN OIL NAGAR WARD 10 A , , GANDHIDHAM INDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH DPID-CLID-IN30047642422335 1100 04-JAN-2026
LAWAND UTTAM KHASHABA KHASHABA GANGARAM LAWAND VEER TANAJI SOCIETY CHAWL R NO A-5 L B S NAGAR SAKINAKA KURLA WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30133017385297 2200 04-JAN-2026
SATYANARAYANA MURTY TATIKONDA NA NA NA D NO 48-5-193 FLAT NO 102 SUJATA ENCLAVE, SRINAGAR VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30232410200245 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAVA SREERAMA MALLIKARJUNAPRASAD NA NA NA D NO-45-58-17D NARASIMHA NAGAR , VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30232410207822 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAGABHUSHANARAO BARATAM NA NA NA DOOR NO49-12-1 LALITHA NAGAR VISHAKAPATNAM SERLY AP INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30044110261786 1100 04-JAN-2026
LALITHA GANDALLA MANOJ KUMAR 50 83 20  F3 SAI SAKTI APTS MADHURANAGAR VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30021411073044 220 04-JAN-2026
B NAGAUSHANA NAGAUSHANARAO RAJESWAR RAO FLAT NO 203 KRISHNA TOWERS SIXGUDI ARCADE NEAR RAMA TALKIES JUNCTION VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30039411892676 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHAMMED USMAN MOHAMMED ALI 45-50-3 ABID NAGAR AKKAYYAPALEM VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413474077 1100 04-JAN-2026
DALIBOYINA VIJAYALAKSHMI LATE D RAGHUPATHIRAO D NO 47-12-1 OPP LODGE KONARK DWARAKA NAGAR VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413560520 1100 04-JAN-2026
PINDIPROLU SATYANARAYANA MURTY NA NA NA 49-47-14  FLAT NO 403 RAMYA SADAN NGGO S COLONY VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413725586 1100 04-JAN-2026
RATNALA DUDISTI RAO NA NA NA G R TOWERS  S-1 RAILWAY NEW COLONY , VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413725739 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMBHAI GUDLA NA NA NA D NO 46 11 19 SEERAPU VARI STREET DONDAPARTHY VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30102220147860 1100 04-JAN-2026
N ARUA NA NA NA 50 117 72 NE LAYOUT SEETHAMMADHARA VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30102220909593 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH GHOSH S K GHOH D NO 43  34  137 USHODAYA RESIDENCY RAILWAY NEW COLONY VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30102221533835 1100 04-JAN-2026
G V MANOJKUMAR NA NA NA H NO 508320 F 3 SAI SAKTHI APP MADHURA NAGAR VISHAKPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30047640990498 1100 04-JAN-2026
HANUMANTHU VARANASI NA NA NA 1-82-14 PLOT NO MIG I80 SECTOR-III, M V P COLONY VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30232410170143 1100 04-JAN-2026
MALLULA KRISHNA MOHAN M VENKATASWAY PLOT NO 57, SREENIVAS APTS SF-1, SECTOR-8 M V P COLONY VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30232410816668 1100 04-JAN-2026
K S VATRY SRI K VRNARASHMAMURTHY MIG-61 SECTOR 8 SRI SAI ENCLAVE M V P COLONY VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30039412640809 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHEIK ABDUL KHADERJEELANI NA NA NA PLOT NO 141 SECTOR 12 BEHIND USHODAYA SCHOOL M V P COLONY VIZAG INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413762396 1100 04-JAN-2026
LATCHA RAO N MURTHY NARAYANA D NO- 383072 SAI NAGAR MARRIPALEM VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-1203840000170928 1430 04-JAN-2026
B S UMA E SIVA SANKAR CANARA BANK MAIN ROAD DABAGARDENS VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30232410052428 1100 04-JAN-2026
BENDI RAJENDRA NA NA NA 30-12-20 SRIVARAHA ENCLAVE RANGASIRET DABAGARDENS , VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30039416619470 319 04-JAN-2026
KUMAR Y VAS ANANTHA RAO SRI SAI ENCLAVE II FLAT NO 2 D PRAHLADAPURAM SIMHACHALAM  VSP INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413762554 1100 04-JAN-2026
K ATCHYUTA RAMARAO NA NA NA QR NO 308 F SECTOR XI UKKUNAGARAM VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30232410205790 1100 04-JAN-2026
KSHATRI ARCHANA DIVECHA PRABHAKAR MANOHAR 149-A SECTOR - I UKKUNAGARAM VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30039411430614 550 04-JAN-2026
BONDA VENKATA ANANTALAKSHMI BONDA SATYANARAYANA MURTHY FLAT NO E-5, MYTRIKRISHNA  APARTMENT RAMNAGAR VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30061010689646 1100 04-JAN-2026
A V ENUGOPLRO A NRYN PLOT NO 44 AND 45, DOOR NO 13-5748 NEAR COCOLA DEALERS HOUSE SUNDARAYYA NAGAR VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413175006 1100 04-JAN-2026
VUPPALA ANURADHA NA NA NA D NO 9-19-271 SUNKARA VARI VEEDHI , ANAKAPALLE INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30232410015744 110 04-JAN-2026
MAJJI SATYANARAYANA TATA RAO D NO 12-1-125 JAIRAMAKRISHNA JEWELLERY MART MAIN ROAD ANAKAPALLE INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30232410021052 1100 04-JAN-2026
JANGALA JAGADAMBA NA NA NA D NO 12-1-60 NEAR VASAVI BALA VIHAR GOLLAPALLIVARI STREET ANAKAPALLI INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30066910021231 1100 04-JAN-2026
CH N VSATYAARAYAA CH NOOKAYYA SETTY D NO 1-95 RAMAPURAM KOTHURU ANAKAPALLI ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ANAKAPALLE DPID-CLID-1202230000021854 550 04-JAN-2026
KANKATALA RAMANAJEE NA NA NA HEAD MASTER D NO 26-54-12 PRASHANTHI NAGAR NEAR KAMITHI ROAD GWK VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30039414675825 550 04-JAN-2026
N V RAOYEKKALADEI NA NA NA D NO 19-48 RAMANAGAR STREET , YELLAMANCHILLI VILLAGE ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-1202230000033207 275 04-JAN-2026
SIRISHA YELLAPANTULA K S PRADEEP H NO 9-2-133 GUDIVEEDHI , SRIKAKULAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH SRIKAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30066910200202 110 04-JAN-2026
DUMPALA CHINNA BABU KODANDA RAMAIAH NAIDU D NO 8-7-26 PERLA STREET , SRIKAKULAM DISTRICT INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH SRIKAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30232410210482 1100 04-JAN-2026
S AMBA MURTHY NA NA NA GAYATRI ENTERPRISES OPP  SURYAMAHAL G T ROAD SRIKAKULAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH SRIKAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30232410259374 550 04-JAN-2026
MAVURU GIRIJASANKARA RAO MAVURU MALLI BABU C B ROAD OLD SRIKAKULAM MAVURU STREET SRIKAKULAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH SRIKAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30232410596020 275 04-JAN-2026
PASUMARTHI LAKSHMI P SRINIVAS DNO6-9-411 CHINNA BAZAR NEAR SKP TEMPLE SRIKAKULAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH SRIKAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30232410932252 275 04-JAN-2026
GEDELA VASUDEVA RAO ASIRI NAIDU GEDELA D NO 2229392 ILLISIPURAM SRIKAKULAM ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH SRIKAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30169611245663 1034 04-JAN-2026
G RAJASEKHARA RAO NA NA NA ASIRAPPA WALTERU SANTHAKAVITI SRIKAKULAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH SRIKAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30232410889352 220 04-JAN-2026
B RAMANA MURTY NA NA NA DOOR NO 8-1-161 OPP MRO OFFICE AMADALAVALASA SRIKAKULAM DISTRICT INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH SRIKAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30232410204772 440 04-JAN-2026
TATTA TRINADHA RAO NA NA NA 4 88 BAVARAJUPALEM RANASTALAM SRIKAKULAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH SRIKAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30177412762815 550 04-JAN-2026
SRINIVASARAO VOONA MURTY CHINNSAMBA D NO 13-124, JOGIPETA, NARASANNAPETA, SRIKAKULAM, ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH TEKKALI DPID-CLID-IN30226911149293 280.5 04-JAN-2026
KOTNI VIJAYA MOHAN NA NA NA PEDDAPETA ST AMBICA OPTICALS  G T ROAD NARASANNA PETA SRIKAKULAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH SRIKAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30039416076345 88 04-JAN-2026
BHAVIRI RAJA RAO NA NA NA H NO 6-26A ALDU THOGIRI, SARAVAKOTA SRIKAKULAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH SRIKAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30232411008745 550 04-JAN-2026
NAGENDRA PRASAD G NA NA NA D NO 2-60A-41 BALAJI ROAD, NEAR WATER TANK G-1, DORAS VENKATESWARA APARTMENTS VENKAT NAGAR, KAKINADA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30232410199504 1100 04-JAN-2026
S V NAGALAKHMI NA NA NA G-1, D NO 2-60A-41 DORA S VENKATESWARA APARTMENTS NEAR WATER TANK, BALAJI ROAD VENKAT NAGAR, KAKINADA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30232410199596 1100 04-JAN-2026
DUVVURI NAGA VENKATALALITHADEVI NA NA NA D NO 68-6-210 ASHOK NAGAR KAKINADA E G DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30039413106379 1100 04-JAN-2026
POLISETTI B SITARAMAYYA POLISETTI RAMARAO D NO 3 17  507 NEAR NEW LIFE PUBLIC SCHOOL GODARIGUNTA KAKINADA    A P INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30112716755368 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMAA KOTNE SIVASANKAR KOTNE A 3  STAFF QTRS RANGARAYA MEDICAL COLLEGE KAKINADA A P INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30102220203206 1100 04-JAN-2026
NADIGATLA NAGA JAYA N VEKATESWARA VEKATESWARARAO HNO 2 55 4 ENDOWMENTS COLONY SANTHI NAGAR KAKINADA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30102220907356 1100 04-JAN-2026
PAVANI VASAMSETTI NA NA NA D NO-4-408,NAVABHARATH NAGAR, ROAD NO-5,BOMMURU,  RAJAHMUNDRY ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-1204720010976432 132 04-JAN-2026
VENKATA RAO KATURI NA NA NA D NO 2-25-2 ALKAT GARDENS RAJAHMUNDRY E G DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30039413498765 1100 04-JAN-2026
KOPPULA VENKATA SATYARAVIKUMAR K VENATESWARA VENATESWARARAO HNO 2 42 501 ILTD JUNCTION ALCOT GARDENS RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30102220876342 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOVINDA RAO MAKARLA NARASIMHA RAO MAKARLA 76- 5 -8 T4 3RD FLOOR, MAHALAKSHMI APARTMENTS, GANDHIPURAM 2 RAJAHMUNDRY, ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30226910562930 220 04-JAN-2026
BULUSU GAYATRI DEVI NA NA NA 23 S B I COLONY SYAMALA NAGAR RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30039412290527 1100 04-JAN-2026
BOMMIREDDI PALLY SREERAMANAGANANDASARMA VENKATARAMA MURTHY D NO 86-4-6 VADREVU NAGAR , RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30039413082107 1100 04-JAN-2026
VYTLA AMMAJI NA NA NA AYYAPPA NILAYAM TILAK ROAD VADREVU NAGAR RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30018313379162 1100 04-JAN-2026
LOLABHATTU SRINIVASA RAJU LATE L NRAJU 45-50-22 A C Y COLONY TADITHOTA RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30039413432948 1100 04-JAN-2026
L V RAMANA NA NA NA FINANCE AND ACCOUNTS O N G C , RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30039413437299 1100 04-JAN-2026
K N PRABHAAR NA NA NA D NO 46-14-2 SAI ENCLAVE OPP PARK READ GATE RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30039417920752 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANTHI PANNALA P R KISHOE D NO 46 12 5 NEAR OLD POST OFFICE STREET RAJABABU HOSPITAL STREET  DANAVIPETA RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30102220900160 1100 04-JAN-2026
NIDUBROLU VENKATAPARVATHIRAO NA NA NA 821630 BURMA COLONY ALINE RAJAHMUNDRY ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30044110985542 1100 04-JAN-2026
T NAARAJAN G TYAARAJAN B-1 ONGC BASE COMPLEX QUARTERS , RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH RAJAHMUNDRY DPID-CLID-IN30039413458204 1100 04-JAN-2026
S MADHUUDHANA MADHUUDHANARAO NA NA NA B-1  SRI SAIKRISHNA AVENUE 69-27-193  NEAR SWARAZ GANDHIPURAM-4 RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30039413639910 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANDAVALLI VENKATA SREERAMACHANDRAMURTY LATE M VSSYAALRAO LIG II92 APHB COLONY LALACHERUVU RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30039413656729 1100 04-JAN-2026
E S VATYANARAYANABABU LATE E VNKATSWARARAO R T C COLONY PLOT NO 114 RAJAHMUNDRY E G DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH RAJAHMUNDRY DPID-CLID-IN30102220906714 1100 04-JAN-2026
BAVINENI VENKATESWARA RAO NA NA NA D NO 5 244 PLOT NO 8 VENKATESWARA NAGAR BOMMURU RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30102221329295 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRABHALA ARUNA SOMBHOTLA VENKATA SATYASURYANARAYANASARMA D NO 4-2-81 BHUPAYYA AGRAHARAM GAYATRI ENCLAVE EAST GODAVARI AMALAPURAM ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-1201090006246483 110 04-JAN-2026
SATYAMANI VEDANGI SATYANARAYANA MURTHY 4-1-4412 VADLAMANI VARI STREET BHUPAYYA AGRAHARAM AMALAPURAM E G DIST AP INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30039413194816 1100 04-JAN-2026
VEDANGI SATYANARAYANA MURTY GOPALA RAO 4-1-4412 VADLA MANU VARI STREET BHUPAYYA AGRAHARAM AMALAPURAM PO E G DIST AP INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30039413738208 1100 04-JAN-2026
KOTIPALLI DURGA BALAPRABHAKARAGANDHI NA NA NA SAVARAPALEM , , AMALAPURAM MANDAL INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30232410095516 1100 04-JAN-2026
M V EERABHADRARAO NAGA BHUSHANAM MAVURI VIJAYA BANK MURAMALLA I POLAVARAM MANDAL VIA K K PALEM EAST GODAVARI DISTRICT INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30039413238003 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMBHOTLA VENKATA RAMANAMURTHY NA NA NA DNOC3-173 MAIN ROAD, BESIDE SBI BANDARULANKA EG DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30286310042866 1100 04-JAN-2026
KUSUMANCHI A BNGRYY V SATYANARAYANA MURTHY D NO 2-114 ADDEPALLI VARI STREET ATREYAPURAM EAST GODAVARI DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30286310259507 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY KUMAR NAGAVENKATAPULAVARTHI NA NA NA 8-405, OPP MILK CENTRE STREET, VEDIRESWARAM ROAD, RAVULAPALEM, ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30226911680998 1430 04-JAN-2026
SATTIUDAYABHASKARAREDDY NA NA NA DR NO 2-72 MUNSIF STREET E G DT RAVULAPALEM ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-1204470000505300 1072.5 04-JAN-2026
A NRSIMH NRSIMHRO NA NA NA D NO 2-38 PONNAMANDA RAZOLE MANDAL E G DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30039413383677 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANNAPURNA KARUKONDA NA NA NA KAMMAVARI SAVARAM HO RAMACHANDRA PURAM , EAST GOVADARI DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30039412977700 1100 04-JAN-2026
PULAGAM SRINIVASA REDDY PULAGAM VENKATA REDDY SO VENKATA REDDY D NO 2-329 BULLIYYAGARI THOTA, GANDHI NAGAR ANAPARTHI INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH MANDA PETA DPID-CLID-IN30232410845698 550 04-JAN-2026
KANIKELLA YOHAN LATE SURAYYA SHANTI NAGAR 3RD LINE CHURCH COMPOUND TUNI INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30232410047074 1100 04-JAN-2026
YELLAPU VARAHA JAGANMOHANRAO JAGGA RAO BOTHAI THOTA STREET DOOR NO 5 12 39 TUNI EAST GODAVARI INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH SAMALKOT DPID-CLID-IN30102220611673 1100 04-JAN-2026
KANCHARLA SIVARAM NA NA NA B-6, SBI COLONY, PEDDAPURAM, EASTGODAVARI DIST, ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH SAMALKOT DPID-CLID-IN30226910925091 165 04-JAN-2026
B MOHANA AU NA NA NA D NO 8 2 58, SINEMA ROAD, PITHAPURAM, ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30226910460671 660 04-JAN-2026
DASIKA SUBBA RAO NA NA NA VIJAYA SKIN HOSPITAL SANKARA MATHAM ST RR PET ELURU A P INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ELURU DPID-CLID-IN30039412281093 1100 04-JAN-2026
T NIRMALA DEVI T SIMHACHALAM HNO 7109 DRNO 24C6311 CHANIKYAPURI COLONY R R PET ELURU W G DT INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30039413554920 1100 04-JAN-2026
LINGAMANENI SEETA NA NA NA CANARA BANK CHATAPARAV ELURU, ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30226911443895 792 04-JAN-2026
SURESWARA RAOG NA NA NA HNO433, SRI NAGAR COLONY DONDA PADU SANIVARAPETA ELURU INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ELURU DPID-CLID-IN30169610202167 1100 04-JAN-2026
KORLEPARA VENKATESWARA RAO NA NA NA D NO 4-51-41 SUBBARAOPET NEAR MEDICAL ASSN HALL TADEPALLIGUDEM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30039412326085 1100 04-JAN-2026
A SROJINI A SURY NRYNRO 2-32 AKETIVARI STREET NEGGIPUDI MARUTERU PO WEST GODAVARI DISTRICT MARUTERU ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-1204470003040884 693 04-JAN-2026
GOTTUMUKKALA GOPALA KRISHNAMRAJU RAMACHANDRA RAJU D NO 4-35-2 GANAPAVARAM , WEST GODAVARI DISTRICT INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30232410209697 1100 04-JAN-2026
PENMATCHA BUCHI KRISHNAMRAJU NA NA NA 7-7-4571 NARASAIAGRAHARAM , BHIMAVARAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ELURU DPID-CLID-IN30039411864485 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHATRADHI KANKA RAMESH BHAGAVAN NARAYANA SO BHAGAVAN NARAYANA CO K V PRASAD KATARI NAGAR D-NO-12-18-7 BHIMAVARAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30039412046365 1100 04-JAN-2026
NADIMPALLI SURYANARAYANA RAJU NA NA NA 7-7-457 KUMUDAVALI ROAD NARASIAHARAHARAM BHIMAVARAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ELURU DPID-CLID-IN30039412851089 1100 04-JAN-2026
A KRISHN PRSD NA NA NA 6-7-3-3 AYYAGARI VEEDHI GUNUPUDI BHIMAVARAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30039413565007 1100 04-JAN-2026
K SATYA BABU K RAMA RAO DYSS SC RLY BHIMAVARAM JUNCTION RAILWAY QRTS NO 69A BHIMAVARAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30102220739488 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAI BALA RAMARAJUPENMETSA VENKATA KRISHNAM RAJU MIG 1 14 APHB COLONY NARASAYYA AGRAHARAM BHIMAVARAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30102220881415 550 04-JAN-2026
JUVVALA VARALAKSHMI JUVVALA SUBBA RAO MURALIKRISHNA MEDICAL AGENCIES 26471 ALAMURIVARI STREET TANKU ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ELURU DPID-CLID-1201350000000599 1100 04-JAN-2026
KVV SATYA NARAYANA NA NA NA DOOR NO26-42, ALAMURIVARI STREET, , TANUKU ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ELURU DPID-CLID-1201350000013952 1100 04-JAN-2026
KALIDINDI RAMAKRISHNA RAJU NA NA NA MIG-56 APSHB COLONY D NO 12-175 TANUKU WEST GODAVARI DISTRICT INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30039413531009 1100 04-JAN-2026
DE GANGADHARA REDDYVELAGALA NA NA NA CLERK INDIAN BANK TANUKU W G DT INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30102220146682 1100 04-JAN-2026
KONDAVEETI SUBRAHMANYAM LAKSHMI NARAYANA D NO 4 68 2 GANDI KOTA VARI STREET UNDRAJAVARAM AP INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30102220833772 1100 04-JAN-2026
VELAGALA PRASAD REDDY NA NA NA D NO-2-7 ARAVALLI-V ATTILI-MANDAL W G DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30039415761669 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRABHAVATHI PALIVELA NA NA NA D NO 40-1-262 KARUMURI VARI STREET , PALAKOL A P INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-1203520000006485 550 04-JAN-2026
BABU RAO G NA NA NA 2632 MUNSIF STREET NARSAPUR WEST GODAVARI DT ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30131320732134 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHIRANJEEVI RAO KANDULA SURYA RAO D R NO- 6-2-5 6TH WARD KOVVURU W G DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30039413597349 1100 04-JAN-2026
KUKUNURI SEETA RAMAKRISHNARAO K GANGARAJU PEDA PADU , , W-G-DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ELURU DPID-CLID-IN30039411812304 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOPIMANOHARAM KATRAGADDA YAGNA NARAYANA 12-39, PEDDAPADU MANDAL PEDAPADU WEST GODAVARI DISTRICT ELURU ANDHRA  PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-1304080000030802 1100 04-JAN-2026
S NARAYANAIAH S EHAIAH BRANCH MANAGER ANDHRA BANK VASANTHAWADA PEDAPADUMANDAL WEST GODAVARI DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30102221206883 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHODEY PHANI CHANDRASEKHAR NA NA NA SRI DEVI AGRO SEEDS OPP ANDHRA BANK M P S COMPLEX JANGAREDDYGUDEM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI FOLIOPLL950819 1100 04-JAN-2026
KOTAGIRI POORNACHANDRA RAO SRINIVASA RAO D NO 4-26 SITANAGARAM 4TH BLOCK WST GODAVARI INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30039417544909 11 04-JAN-2026
LEKH RAJ BATRA SH BIAN BIANDASBATRA B - 20 DTC COLONY G T KARNAL ROAD DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30020610728059 1100 04-JAN-2026
GAURI SHANKER TALUKA NA NA NA M - 414 MOHAN PARK MODEL TOWN - III DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30020610902559 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAKSHI BHATIA DEEPAK BHATIA 664 BHAI PARMANAND COLONY WEST , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30114311218755 11 04-JAN-2026
PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH SHYAM NARAYAN SINGH H NO 103 A SHIPRA SUNCITY INDRAPURAM GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30115123766585 16.5 04-JAN-2026



VIKAS CHANDRA MAHESH CHANDRA B G 4 AMRAPALI GREEN INDIRAPURAM U P GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30115123813563 220 04-JAN-2026
NEERU MEHROTRA PRAKASH NARAIN MEHROTRA C 501 ADITYA MEGA CITY INDIRAPURAM GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30267932865323 550 04-JAN-2026
LALITA SANJAY RAUT SUDHAKARRAO DAMODAR CHINCHOLKAR 304 31 GIRISHIKHAR COMPLEX NR KAJUPADA MASJID ABHINAV NAGAR BORIVALI EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30133021890078 522.5 04-JAN-2026
PAWAN KUMAR MITTAL LATE SRI BLMITTAL MITTAL BHAWAN FATEH GANJ , FAIZABAD- UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FAIZABAD DPID-CLID-IN30055610270383 11 04-JAN-2026
HAMZA NIHAL USMANI NIHAL UDDIN USMANI TOWN AND POST SATRIKH MOHALLA CHOUDHARANA BARABANKI UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI DPID-CLID-IN30045014217768 11 04-JAN-2026
ISMIN ANSARI SHAMIM AHMAD 15 NEW VIKAS COLONY SECTOR 8 CIMAP ROAD LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30047610006982 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHWEETA AGARWAL V K AGARWAL HOUSE NO C-74 SECTOR K ALIGANJ LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30047610409089 5500 04-JAN-2026
SHASHI BHUSHAN DWIVEDI SHIV DUTT DWIVEDI G F 1 LDA FLATS MAHADEV NAGRI STATION RD LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30045011055050 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY PAHUJA MR V PAHUJA 289140 MOTI NAGAR LUCKNOW , U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30051311614134 1100 04-JAN-2026
GYANENDRA GUPTA DWARKA PRASAD GUPTA 25,  TILAK MARG, NEAR MOTI MAHAL  LUCKNOW UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1204720009759926 1100 04-JAN-2026
K NARSIMHA LATE PENTAIAH H NO 6-3-5843213 GANDHI TATA NAGAR BACK SIDE Z P OFFICE RR DIST KHAIRATABAD HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1205450000026336 550 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK SADANAND SHETTY SADANAND SHEENA SHETTY B 101614 SECTOR 3 CBD BELAPUR , NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30051312291236 33 04-JAN-2026
BHARAT RAMCHANDRA PATIL NA NA NA E522, SET-1 ONGC FLATS CBD BELAPUR NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1301380000048881 2200 04-JAN-2026
ATUL KUMAR TRIPATHI NA NA NA ASSOCIATE OF  STATE BANK OF IN LINK OFFICE CBD,BELAPUR , NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1302860000026825 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL VISHWANATH GEDAM NA NA NA FLAT NO 43 4TH FLOOR C 56 SARGAM APPARTMENT SECTOR 4 CBD BELAPUR NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30051314440852 2200 04-JAN-2026
MEENABEN PRAFULCHANDRA SHAH PRAFULCHANDRA SHAH B-518  519, NANDDHAM , SECTOR -11 C B D BELAPUR , NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30154914827914 550 04-JAN-2026
DILIP KUMAR DHAR M K DHAR 201 PRITANRA APRT PLOT B10 SEC 14 , CBD BELAPUR NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30247040111719 2200 04-JAN-2026
SAVITRI DEVI AGRAWAL B L AGRAWAL PAWAN COLONY HINOO CHOWK HINOO DISTT- RANCHI  BIHAR INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-IN30088814321148 2750 04-JAN-2026
ASHISH KUMAR MUKHOPADHYAY SAMBHUNATH MUKHOPADHYAY INDIAN OIL CORPRATION LTD NAMKUM DEPOT NAMKUM RANCHI INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-IN30027110080403 2200 04-JAN-2026
CHARKA MUNDA LATE LALU MUNDA JORAR NAMKUM , , RANCHI INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413704426 2200 04-JAN-2026
BINITA MINZ SALOM YERE MINZ CO INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD NAMKUM DEPOT NAMKUM RANCHI JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413718110 2200 04-JAN-2026
SURENDRA BHAGAT JAGAT PAL BHAGAT VILL-KOTAM NAVATOLI POST KOTAM PS-GUMLA KOTAM GUMLA , JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND GUMLA DPID-CLID-IN30155720936027 4400 04-JAN-2026
SACHIDANAND PRASAD SADHU SHARAN PRASAD MISSION COMPOUND BEHIND CHARCH MAHADEVA ROAD SIWAN INDIA BIHAR SARAN DPID-CLID-IN30155720910747 4400 04-JAN-2026
GORAKH NATH YADAV LATE NATHUNI YADAY VILL-THEDAHAN PO -THEDAHAN BAZAR , SIWAN INDIA BIHAR SIWAN DPID-CLID-IN30155720974497 4400 04-JAN-2026
BINAY KUMAR SINGH SHIMPI SINGH MISSION COMPOUND CHAPRA , CHAPRA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR SARAN DPID-CLID-1201092400109451 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHYAMESHWAR SAHAY PARMESHWAR SAHAY MUBARAK LANE, DAHIWAN , CHAPRA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR SARAN DPID-CLID-1201860000109653 2200 04-JAN-2026
MINNI SINGH BIMAL KUMAR SINGH CO LATE AWADHESH KUMAR SINGH ADVOCATE  NORTH TO RLY LINE DAHIYAWAN TOLA  PO  CHAPRA, SARAN INDIA BIHAR SARAN DPID-CLID-IN30133018098900 2200 04-JAN-2026
HARSH KUMAR NA NA NA MITHILA NIWASH JURAN CHAPRA RD NO - 3 MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR INDIA BIHAR MUZAFFARPUR DPID-CLID-1203350001415803 8800 04-JAN-2026
HARE RAM RAI RAM PRASAD RAI SMT MALTI ROY MISHRA TOLA GANNIPUR MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR INDIA INDIA BIHAR MUZAFFARPUR DPID-CLID-IN30226912218633 4400 04-JAN-2026
NIRANJAN KUMAR NA NA NA STAFF PNB BRANCH JWAHARLAL ROAD , MUZAFFARPUR INDIA BIHAR MUZAFFARPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720763736 2167 04-JAN-2026
ANJU SHAHI ABHAY KUMAR SHAHI NEAR ANURADHA AUDITORIUM BHAGWANPUR , MUZAFFARPUR INDIA BIHAR MUZAFFARPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155722169796 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR NA NA NA SAKAT PURI KOLUHUWA PAIGAMBERPUR VIA KALWARI MUZAFFARPUR  BIHAR INDIA BIHAR MUZAFFARPUR DPID-CLID-IN30099910060933 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANUPAM SHUKLA NA NA NA SHUKLA HOMEO HALL MAIN ROAD SITAMARHI BIHAR INDIA BIHAR SITAMARHI DPID-CLID-IN30051311551712 2200 04-JAN-2026
SULTAN AHMAD KHAN GHULAM RASOOL KHAN MS NEW MEDICAL HALL BAKERGANJ LOHIA CHOWK LAHERIASARAI BIHAR INDIA BIHAR LAHERIASARAI DPID-CLID-1201890000026561 5500 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA YADAV LATE RAM SEVEKYADAV VILL BUCHHAMAN PO BASUDEVPUR BIRA DIST DARBHANGA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR DARBHANGA DPID-CLID-IN30133020040789 11000 04-JAN-2026
MAHENDRA SINGH LATE SURYA DEONARAYANSINGH ATPO-BASOPATTI NEAR BUS STAND , MADHUBANI INDIA BIHAR MADHUBANI DPID-CLID-IN30155720935866 4400 04-JAN-2026
RANJIT KUMAR CHOUDHARY NA NA NA CO CANARA BANK GANESH CHOWK SAMASTIPUR BIHAR INDIA BIHAR SAMASTIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30099910013218 2200 04-JAN-2026
PARINITA SINHA NA NA NA DO  NANDAN PRASAD HNO 29  VILL TILAK NAGAR POBEGUSARI BIHAR INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30099910084790 3300 04-JAN-2026
RANJAN KUMAR SINGH MR HARISH CHANDRAPDSINGH CO-PROF RAM NANDAN PD SINGH BIHIND LOK SHAKTI PRESS MIRGANJ BEGUSARAI BIHAR INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-1201092400017358 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAM PRITI SINGH NA NA NA CO PROF PHULENA SINGH SRI KRISHNA NAGAR PO BEGUSARAI, DIST  BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30133018405059 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA PRASHD YADAV NA NA NA TZLAK NAGAR WARD NO 15 , , GORAKHPUR INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720935399 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAM NARAYAN SHARMA NA NA NA VILL-SHOKHARA JAGDAMBA STHAN BARAUNI BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720935680 4400 04-JAN-2026
SYED NAZIR JAN NA NA NA IOCL MD BARAUNI MERKETING TERMINAL BAGUSARAI BIHAR INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413695487 2200 04-JAN-2026
SURINDER KUMAR SHARMA RAM SARUP SHARMA Q NO B12 BARAUNI REFINERY TOWNSHIP , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30112716078339 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANJALI KUMARI AKHILESHWAR MANJHI FINANCE DEPARTMENT IOC LTD BARAUNI OIL REFINERY , BEGUSARAI BIHAR INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30133018458347 3300 04-JAN-2026
RAM KUMARI MISHRA LATE R MISHA I O C LTD BARAUNI REFINERY DGM MAINT OFFICE BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720935905 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAM NARAIN MEHRA LATE RETU MEHRA ATPOST- MOSADPUR PO TIRATH , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720945850 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAJEEV MINZ NA NA NA INSTRUMENT DIPTT IOC BARAUNI REFINERY BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720962282 2200 04-JAN-2026
JANAI CHOUDHARY MOHAN CHAUDHARY INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LIMITED BARAUNI-KANPUR PIPELINE PO BARAUNI OIL REFINARY BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720975744 2200 04-JAN-2026
JUGAL KISHORE TIRKEY NA NA NA IOCL B PIPE LINE BARUNI , , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720976108 2200 04-JAN-2026
HIRA LAL RAUT NA NA NA AT NURPUR POST- NURPUR , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720976579 2200 04-JAN-2026
MD KAYAM LATE MD IRFAN ATPO- NOORPUR , , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720977745 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH PRASAD SINGH FULAYNA SINGH VILL PO KESHAWE , , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720978050 4400 04-JAN-2026
BINOY KUMAR SINGH NA NA NA DGM MAINT PO-BARAUNI OIL REFINERY , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720983124 4400 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR LATE BASUKI PRASAD QR NO E159 PO REFINERY TOWNSHIP DIST BEGUSARAI BIHAR INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30039410691146 2200 04-JAN-2026
FAUDAR DAS LATE GANGA DAS QTR NO F352 PO REFINERY TOWNSHIP , BEGUSARAI BIHAR INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-1201092400007297 2200 04-JAN-2026
BIJAY KUMAR YADAV NA NA NA QTR NO E290 POST REFINERY TOWNSHIP , BEGUSARAI BIHAR INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-1201092400015671 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR NA NA NA QTR NOE1149 POST REFINERY TOWNSHIP , BEGUSARAI BIHAR INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-1201092400051693 2200 04-JAN-2026
LALITA VERMA LATE AMAR NATHPRASADVERMA CO KAUSHAL KISHOR VERMA STATE BANK OF INDIA BARAUNI REFINERY TOWNSHIP PO B R TOWNSHIP BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30039412925609 2200 04-JAN-2026
KRIPA SHANKAR JHA NA NA NA QTRNO D1F64 , REFINERY TOWNSHIP, BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30112716159876 3850 04-JAN-2026
TENI LAL LAKRA LATE BENI LALLAKRA QTR NO CF 49 REFINERY TOWNSHIP , DISTT BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30112716160117 2200 04-JAN-2026
ARUN N KACHHAP MARTIN KACHHAP QR NO E359  RTS PO REFINERY TOWNSHIP , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30133018533167 3300 04-JAN-2026
SURESH TIRKEY PYARA TIRKEY Q NO  E376 BARAUNI REFINERY TOWNSHIP POST  R T S BEGUSARAI BEGUSARAI BIHAR INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30133018588650 2200 04-JAN-2026
GANESH RAI LATE SAKHI CHANDRAI QNO E344 BARAUNI REFINERY TOWNSHIP , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720946692 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH RANJAN ASHTHANA RAMAVATAR RAM Q NO E 2  110 BRT , , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720961739 2200 04-JAN-2026
AJIT KUMAR JOJO NICHOLAS JOJO QN-E251, REFINERY TOWNSHIP , , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720962354 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJNISH SHRI VPENDRA PRASDSINGH BARAUNI REFINERY TOWNSHIP QR NO - E2161 PO-BARAUNI REFINERY TOWNSHIP BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720962730 2200 04-JAN-2026
TRILOK SHANKER ARYA NA NA NA QN-E2170, RTS , , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720963025 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR SINHA NA NA NA QR-NO E272 INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LIMITED BARAUNI REFINERY TOWNSHIP BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720963241 2200 04-JAN-2026
INKU KUMAR LATE BACHURAM Q NO F3-26 REFINERY TOWNSHIP , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720963636 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUSHMA MINZ NA NA NA QR NO C1-30 BARAUNI REFINERY TOWNSHIP , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720964485 1650 04-JAN-2026
SIDHESHWAR KUMAR LATE PRABH SINGHYADAV SO PRABHU SINGH D138 REFINERY TOWNSHIP NAGDAH BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720964531 1650 04-JAN-2026
DIGAMBAR JHA JAGDAMBI JHA Q NO D2  40 , BARUNI REFINARY TOWNSHIP BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720974131 2200 04-JAN-2026
MOHD GAYASUL HAQUE NA NA NA Q NO E II 214 RTC BEGUSARAI , , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720974237 2200 04-JAN-2026
MISHRI SINGH SHRI RAM BACHANSINGH Q NO D 1 48 PO REFINARY TOWNSHIP , ALLAHABAD INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720975893 4400 04-JAN-2026
AMRENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY LATE RAJENDRA PRASADCHOUDHARY QTR NO- E345 RTS , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720975973 2200 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ KUMAR VERMA VISHNU PRASAD VERMA Q NO E 2  221 PO RTS , , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720976301 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR SHRI JAGDISH CHOUDHARY QRNO- E1166 RTS , , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720976595 2200 04-JAN-2026
NAVIN KUMAR ROY SHRI JYOTINDRA ROY QN-EII151, BARAUNI REFINERY TOWNSHIP , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720977753 2200 04-JAN-2026
REHANA KHATOON LATE MD MAKSUDALI F 3 -46 REFINARI TOWN SHIP , , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720978300 2200 04-JAN-2026
UGANDEO CHOUDHARY LATE TRIVENI CHOUDHARY REFINERY TOWNSHIP Q NO F130 , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720982332 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJNEESH SINHA LATE SRI KRISHNAKUMARSINHA QNO-E2-72 BARAUNI REFINERY TOWNSHIP IOC BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155721152132 3217.5 04-JAN-2026
SHIVA SHANKAR MAHTO SRI DEO RAMMAHTO VILL AND PO CHHAPKI VIA RAJOURA , DIST BEGUSARIA INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413619197 2200 04-JAN-2026
VIKASH CHANDRA LATE J PVERMA WING C, FLAT 704 CRYSTAL COURT SECTOR 7 KHARGHAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30048411511359 2200 04-JAN-2026
MANUKONDA BHASKAR RAO NA NA NA H NO  6  3  141 CHINTAL BASTI ROAD  PREMNAGAR KHAIRATABAD HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30102220802558 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMBATI ANIL KUMAR A NND NNDRO H NO  6  3  1052A PREM NAGAR KHAIRATABAD HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30102220905643 1100 04-JAN-2026
PAWAN GOSWAMI NA NA NA A-9, NEW GAYATRI NAGAR, BEHIND LOCO, GWALIOR, MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR DPID-CLID-IN30226911630309 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY AGRAWAL RAM NARAYAN AGRAWAL 147 RAJYA KARAMCHARI AWAS COLONY MAHAL GAON GWALIOR INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR DPID-CLID-IN30177411829915 1468.5 04-JAN-2026
V SRIDEI V CHANDRA SEKHAR M-14, GANDHI NAGAR , , GWALIOR INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR DPID-CLID-IN30155720935292 1100 04-JAN-2026
BENU RUDRA AVINASH SHARMA RUDRA BHAWAN, FORT ROAD, GWALIOR MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR DPID-CLID-IN30226911852126 550 04-JAN-2026
RAKSHAPAL SINGH TOMAR KHUBI SINGH TOMAR MOHALLA RANIPURA, NEAR TELI KI BAGIYA, PO- LOHAMANDI, GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR DPID-CLID-1201130000338677 550 04-JAN-2026
VASUDEO BATHE NA NA NA PLOT NO 63  YASHODA NAGAR KHUDE  LAYOUT KANDLI ACHAL PUR  PARATWADA DIST - AMRAVATI  MH INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATI DPID-CLID-IN30099910048154 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASH NARHAR CHANDE NARHAR BAPURAO CHANDE NARHARI NIWAS 6162  SHIRBHATE NAGAR KANDLI PARTWADA AMARAVATI INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATI DPID-CLID-IN30267933272365 2200 04-JAN-2026
ALKESH RAMNARAYAN AGRAWAL RAMNARAYAN MAKKHANLAL AGRAWAL AT PO MITTAL AGENCIES DHAMAN GAON ROAD , YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA YAVATMAL DPID-CLID-1204470004224158 55 04-JAN-2026
NANDINI VIVEK KATTI VIVEK B KATTI 2 14 CHANDRASHEKHAR SOCIETY SWAMI NITYANANDA MARG ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30090710355346 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJAY CHADHA SATISH CHADHA M - 302, RELIANCE TOWNSHIP, SURAT DUMAS ROAD, PIPLOD, SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30042510146224 2200 04-JAN-2026
MITRA GHOSH BANSHI GHOSH SQ 62 DDA FLAT GULMOHAR ENCLAVE NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30133020019644 11 04-JAN-2026
MEERA SATPATHY C B SATPATHY P 20 1ST FLOOR SOUTH EX II , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30047640069815 8800 04-JAN-2026
SURJIT SINGH ALAGH S TIRATH INGH C55 IIIRD FLOOR KRISHNA NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610489845 22 04-JAN-2026
SAURABH PURI SH M KPURI 134 GAGAN VIHAR EXTN , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610930674 11 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR MEHTA SAT PAL MEHTA 382 ASHOK GALI NEAR LAXMI NARAYAN MANDIR RAM NAGAR KRISHNA NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30048411537903 1100 04-JAN-2026
F VINCENT NA NA NA A4 AROHI APT BH NEW YORK CENTER NR HARIOM APT THALTES AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30015910460925 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAM CHANDER KARTARA RAM INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD MARKETING DIVISION GTROAD AMBALA CANTT INDIA HARYANA AMBALA DPID-CLID-IN30143610338350 4400 04-JAN-2026
SOUGATA PAL SEBADITYA PAL TERMINAL IOCL INDIAN OIL CORPORATION GT ROAD AMBALA INDIA HARYANA AMBALA DPID-CLID-IN30155721032962 1100 04-JAN-2026
SARABJEET KAUR INDERJEET SINGH H NO 152 TOPKHANA BAZAR , AMBALA CANTT INDIA HARYANA AMBALA DPID-CLID-IN30047642230242 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR NA NA NA VILL NAGGAL BHAGA TES KALKA DIST PANCHKULA PANCHKULA HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANCHKULA DPID-CLID-1203350001983419 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAVDEEP DUTTA SO SHNETAR PRAKASHDUTTA HNO132A PREM NAGAR AMBALA AMBALA HARYANA INDIA HARYANA AMBALA DPID-CLID-1204720009419829 2200 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ GUPTA NA NA NA #NO6 BANK COLONY OPPSESSION COURT AMBALA CITY HARYANA INDIA HARYANA AMBALA DPID-CLID-1204720009419998 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL RADHELAL JAISWAL NA NA NA GANDHI NAGAR ARNI TQ ARNI DIST YAVATMAL YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA YAVATMAL DPID-CLID-1203350001920626 33 04-JAN-2026
NARAYANSINGH GENSINGH RATHOD GENSINGH RATHOD 85716 BHILWAS AMBAWADI SARDAR NAGAR AHMEDABAD , INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30045010836058 2200 04-JAN-2026
SAKAMBER DUTT SUYAL LATE SHRI RRSUYAL 70-C, POCKET- I MAYUR VIHAR PHASE - I , DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30611490603419 1100 04-JAN-2026
PURAN SINGH ANAND RAM JI LALANAND 59 ARYA NAGAR NEAR DAYANAND VIHAR DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30177410037408 1100 04-JAN-2026
MITA CHARORIA NA NA NA C-305, AGARSEN APTS 66- IP EXTN, PATPARGANJ NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30046810038695 2200 04-JAN-2026
ARUNA DILAWRI SH RAJEEV DILAWRI PHARMA APARTMENT FLAT NO B16198 88 IP EXT PATPARGANJ DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30282210060519 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHENDRA BHAGWANDAS VAGHELA BHAGWANDAS VAGHELA C43 JAYYOGIRAJ SOCIETY HARIKRISHNA NAGAR SARDARNAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413601092 1100 04-JAN-2026
ROHIT MOHAN NA NA NA B 901 CHAITANYA TOWERS AP MARG PRABHADEVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30154931234033 110 04-JAN-2026
PALSINGH AMARSINGH SAKLANI AMARSINGH SINURAM SAKLANI 2 2 2 SHIVAJI NAGAR OPP GLAXY BH BL DR A B ROAD WORLI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30267933738199 11 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASH SHEDGE SARJERAO SHEDGE 105 A NEELAM CENTRE HIND CYCLE ROAD WORLI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30047641038339 1100 04-JAN-2026
RICHHPAL SINGH SH SHIVBUX RAM C - 105 , THERMAL COLONY , SAKATPURA , KOTA RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN KOTA DPID-CLID-IN30105510021320 1100 04-JAN-2026
ALPA BHANDARI MR JEETENDRA BHANDARI MAHAVEER MISSION HOSPITAL BUNDI ROAD, KUNADI, KOTA RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN KOTA DPID-CLID-1204370000363141 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMIT KUMAR JHAKAL JAGDISH PRASAD JHAKAL C  O  S  B  B  J  BANK RAMGANJMANDI KOTA RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN KOTA DPID-CLID-IN30007910166042 209 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR GUPTA LATE SHRI ASHOKKUMARGUPTA B -18 UTTAM NAGAR TOWNSHIP GADEPAN KOTA INDIA RAJASTHAN KOTA DPID-CLID-IN30105510165238 1100 04-JAN-2026
POHAP SINGH RAJPUT GOPI RAM RAJPUT 7941 DHOLIPIAU NEAR OLD CHUNGI MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30267932355810 1100 04-JAN-2026
ISHWARI PRASAD SUKH RAM HOUSE NO-163 NARSI PURAM BAAD MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30039413663672 1100 04-JAN-2026
SEJAL MANISH GADHIA HARSHADBHAI GIRDHARLAL VITHALANI 13 AMARNATH SOCIETY NARANPURA AHMEDABAD GUJRAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30226911960637 3300 04-JAN-2026
ARISETTY PANDU RANGARAO SATYANARAYANA ARISETTY HOUSE NO 4-17C DOWN STREET GAJAPATHINAGARAM VIZIANAGARAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VIZIANAGARAM DPID-CLID-IN30039416124563 220 04-JAN-2026
VUDDAGIRI SUGUNA SRI NA NA NA DOOR NO 28-349 CO SRI SURYA LODGE MAIN ROAD SALUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VIZIANAGARAM DPID-CLID-IN30232411072184 275 04-JAN-2026
VIKRAM MIJAR JAGADISH MIJAR NO 305 CHITRAMALA APARTMENTS JAYANAGAR IST BLOCK EAST , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810182138 1100 04-JAN-2026
R LAKSHMINAAYANA LAKSHMINAAYANAPASAD C A RJGOPL NO 8 1ST FLOOR DURGACHALAM MUDALIAR STREET KALASIPALYAM BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810097360 110 04-JAN-2026
HANUMANTHAPPA SRINIVAS MUNIVENKATAPPA HANUMANTHAPPA SRINIVASA H NO 7 GROUND FLOOR TEMPLE ROAD 8TH CROSS MALLESHWARAM BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1204470002904451 110 04-JAN-2026
N GAESA NA NA NA 302 GOPALAKRISHNADHAMA APARTMENTS 55,  6TH MAIN, 15TH CROSS MALLESHWARAM BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30115112940148 1100 04-JAN-2026
U SHANTHAMRTHY NA NA NA NO 42    AMBIKA 6TH CROSS MALLESHWARAM BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630150203 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAVEEN KUMAR MN NA NA NA 302 PARIMALA SHANKARA PURAM BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30061010623097 1100 04-JAN-2026



R A PI NA NA NA FLAT NO 302 BRIGADE MANSION 78 GOVINDAPPA ROAD BASAVANAGUDI, BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30113526494983 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMAMANI H S NA NA NA 45  SURVEYOR STREET BASAVANA GUDI , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30267930240863 22 04-JAN-2026
S R AVIKUMA S N RAMAKRIHARAO 1370 59TH CROSS 4TH BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810060954 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHETANA HEGDE SURYAKANTH BHAT NO-2352 FF 9TH MAIN E BLOCK 02 STAGE RAJAJINAGAR , BANGALORE KARNTAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1204470000647817 1072.5 04-JAN-2026
A SUJTH NS KRISHNAMURTHY NO 33415 , CORPORATION NO 2229, 10TH  A   MAIN,    OLD NO334 JAYANAGAR,  3RD BLOCK , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810306628 1100 04-JAN-2026
SWAPNA P NA NA NA CHANAKYA 5TH MAIN NANJAMARI LAYOUT JALAHALLI BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810305467 1100 04-JAN-2026
ULHAS ROKADYA PADTI NA NA NA 17 3RD CROSS POTI GARDEN S M ROAD JALAHALLI WEST BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30131320676593 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHREYA RUGE NA NA NA 33, AGNA INDRAPRASTHA APTS, APT 206, MURUGESH, PALYA BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1204470006123840 275 04-JAN-2026
RAVI K V K V ENATARAM NO85 MYSORE ROAD CHAMARAJPET , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30135620050779 1100 04-JAN-2026
A VINYK A KRISHN RO NO 159 5TH MAIN CHAMRAJ PET BANGALORE, BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30113526198222 1100 04-JAN-2026
B V GANESH LATE VENKATA RAMAIAH NO 1612 3RD MAIN ROAD CHAMARAJPET BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630305468 1100 04-JAN-2026
R PAKASH LATE V RUDRAPPA NO 1511 3RD MAIN NEAR 8TH CROSS CHAMARAJPET BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630910483 1100 04-JAN-2026
KOTHARI INTERGROUP LTD NA NA NA NO6, RAILWAY PARALLEL ROAD, NEHRU NAGAR, , BENGALURU KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1302080000083641 11 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDER P JANGID M PANNALAL JANGID NO L 94 2ND FLOOR 10TH CROSS 4TH MAIN K N PURAM BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810454356 1100 04-JAN-2026
N L VIKRAM N S LAKHMIARAYAAETTY 831 3RD MAIN ROAD APMC YARD YESHWANTHPUR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30214810271647 550 04-JAN-2026
HARYADI VISHNU SHIVARAM HARYADI VISHNU MURTHYRAO #1218 4TH WEST CROSS ROAD , BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1203070000119726 11 04-JAN-2026
C M ASHOK C V MOORTHY NO 131,7TH CROSS,MANJUNATH NAGAR MAGADI ROAD BANGALORE , INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30307710037363 825 04-JAN-2026
B ANURADHA NA NA NA 30 MALLIGE THOTA CHOLURPALYA MAGADI ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30036020146663 1100 04-JAN-2026
MYSORE VISHWESWARAIAH SHIVAPRAKASH NA NA NA NO 870 AKANKSHA 7TH MAIN ARAVINDA NAGAR MYSORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30192630700556 275 04-JAN-2026
AMITA BRAGANZA NA NA NA BRAGANZA MANOR 48 RICHMOND ROAD , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30048410036998 1100 04-JAN-2026
JEAN P REGO MELVILLE C REGO 67, RICHMOND ROAD , , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810319778 1100 04-JAN-2026
MELVILLE C REGO G S REO 67, RICHMOND ROAD , , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810319787 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHA U B UMAPATHY NO 14818 6 TH CROSS WILSON GARDEN BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30023911644222 165 04-JAN-2026
SUBRAMANYA VASUDEV TAVARGERI VASUDEV RAMAPPA TAVARGERI NO 140730 AIDAMANISAL TQ HUBLI DHARWAD INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30177412097722 544.5 04-JAN-2026
NITHIN K VARGHESE NA NA NA H NO 5 8TH CROSS 1ST MAIN VENKETESHWARA LAYOUT S G PALAYA OPP SRINIVASA THEATRE BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30051319007205 110 04-JAN-2026
NEETA GERA R PAKASH PAKASHGEA NO BII 602 WHITE HOUSE APTS DINNUR ROAD R T NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30047641421919 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIDYA N S NA NA NA C-11 KUDREMUKH COLONY 2ND BLOCK KORAMANGALA BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810719237 275 04-JAN-2026
ANKUR GUPTA NA NA NA NO 4 PANI NILAYA BELLANDUR GATE AMBALIPURA SARJAPUR ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30177414672127 715 04-JAN-2026
M RAVICHANDRAN NA NA NA 4024, SOBHA IRIS OPP INTEL OUTER RING ROAD DEVARABISANAHALLI BANGALORE, KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30060110144820 1100 04-JAN-2026
JITENDRA SUBVDHI NA NA NA NO 2D 001 ACME HARMONY AMBALIPURA VILLAGE OFF SARJAPURA ROAD BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1204550000057431 473 04-JAN-2026
GEORGE THOMAS NA NA NA P24 VAYU VIHAR RD WINDTUNNEL RD CHALAGETTA AIRFORCE ENCLAVE BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30045013845655 88 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK N RAMA NA NA NA 83 ADMIRALTY MANOR NO 309 13TH CROSS 6TH MAIN INDIRANAGAR 2ND STAGE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30154914301882 220 04-JAN-2026
KIRAN KUMAR BC NA NA NA NO 146 OLD NO 67 MOTAPPANAPALYA INDIRANAGAR 2ND STAGE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630370581 550 04-JAN-2026
PRATHIMA N R N SRIDHAR D 14 RBI STAFF QUATERS OSBORNE ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30113526476550 1100 04-JAN-2026
ROSHINI LOBO KAMATH NA NA NA D 3 MELODY APARTMENTS 79 BENSON CROSS ROAD BENSON TOWN BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30021411048704 550 04-JAN-2026
R A MUJEEBBIG ABDUL RAZAQ NO 118 OLD NO 6 3RD CROSS 1ST MAIN EJIPURA VIVEK NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630378659 1100 04-JAN-2026
B M NARAGANNAVAR LATE MAHADEVAPPA B TYPE STAFF QUARTERS ESID DYAVASANDRA MAHADEVAPURA POST, WFD ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30280610031412 1100 04-JAN-2026
P B SHAMALA NA NA NA 1129 I CROSS 23 RD MAIN SRINAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30113510567113 550 04-JAN-2026
SYED IKRAMULLA NA NA NA 44 SULTANJI GUNTA ROAD NEAR PETROL BUNK , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192610427483 1100 04-JAN-2026
M DHIRAJ KUAR NA NA NA NO 11 MUNSHI AKABAR HUSSAIN ROAD CUBBONPET BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30223610066476 1100 04-JAN-2026
BUDHARAM NA NA NA CO KIRAN ELECTRICALS NO 20 SAJJANSHA MARKET CHICKPET BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810246153 1100 04-JAN-2026
RATANCHAND JAIN NA NA NA 8, 29TH CROSS KILARI ROAD , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810332985 1100 04-JAN-2026
S AMRUTHAVANI S RAMAKRIHNA RAMAKRIHNAHETTY 102B BLK SAI SUMUKA APT 6TH CROSS 1ST MAIN RD SHIV LAYOUT MARIYAPPANAPLAYA VISWAVIDALAYA BENGALURU KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA RAICHUR DPID-CLID-IN30226911617172 440 04-JAN-2026
S ALAMON E SAVARI MUTHU 15, RAJAGOPALA NAGAR MAIN ROAD , PEENYA II STAGE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810322636 110 04-JAN-2026
G V SRINIASAMURTHY LATE G VENAIAHSETTY FLAT NO 204 BINDU ARPAN APTS NO 35 SUBRAMANYAPURA MAIN ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30113526245796 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHEELA G RAVI GANESH MUTHUVATTA KRISHNAIYER A-1 CHITSUKHA PRADHANPELICON APT AVANISRINGERINAGAR NYANAPP -AN HALLI MN RD BTM 6TH STAGE BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-1207650000115924 990 04-JAN-2026
KPUTTASWAMIAH KPKAMALA RANGAPPA KPUTTASWAMYAIAH 118 NRIPATHUNGANAGAR KOTHANUR BANGALORE SOUTH BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1204550000183091 1100 04-JAN-2026
SRIKANTAIAH B R NA NA NA NO 128  IST MAIN 3RD CROSS  MICO LAYOUT AREKERE  BANNERGHATTA ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30135620157342 1100 04-JAN-2026
D USHA M P DWARAKINATH 403 5TH CROSS 5TH MAIN R B I LAYOUT J P NAGAR 7TH PHASE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30214810137495 1100 04-JAN-2026
DONNIPADU AJIT KUMAR LATE D GOPINATH 16 AND 1711 2ND MAIN SHAKTHI GANAPATHI NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810351952 1100 04-JAN-2026
D H ARWA NA NA NA NO 2048A  LAXMI NILAYA 5TH CROSS PRASHANTHNAGAR  KHB COLONY BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810450528 1100 04-JAN-2026
P M BJOHN NA NA NA STAFF BRANCH 237 I FLOOR 3RD C CROSS 3RD STAGE II BLOCK BASAVESHWAR NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630353282 1100 04-JAN-2026
GAUTHAM M NA NA NA 595, 11TH CROSS 5TH MAIN SADASHIVANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810323112 1100 04-JAN-2026
K J PRAASHA B JAYAPPA FLAT NO 110 1ST FLOOR SRI TIRUMALA RESIDENCY GOTTIGERE BANNERGHATTA ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810312056 1100 04-JAN-2026
P RAVI KUMAR P S ADMANABHARAO NO 401 5TH CROSS ITTAMADU BSK 3RD STAGE ITTAMADU BANGALORE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30135620030391 275 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRASHEKAR V P NA NA NA 1050, 10TH MAIN, II STAGE WEST OF CHORD ROAD RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810319752 1100 04-JAN-2026
G V PRASANNAKUMAR NA NA NA NO 244 6TH B MAIN YELAHANKA NEW TOWN BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810136507 1100 04-JAN-2026
MADHUMATHI S SHIVARAJ G NATIONAL DAIRY DEVELOPMENT BOARD 80 FEET ROAD,8TH BLOCK KORAMANGALA BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30023911870127 275 04-JAN-2026
B T PRAMILA B P RUAKANTH NO 328 4TH STAGE RAJESHWARINAGAR BEML LAYOUT BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30061010570884 1100 04-JAN-2026
GIRISH M S SRINIVASA RAO NO 162 5TH MAIN BTM 2ND STAGE MICO  LAYOUT BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1201580000120887 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHAMED FASIUR RAHMAN KHAZI ABDUL RAHMANKHAN NO 36, MARAPPA LAYOUT IDEAL HOMES TOWN SHIP RAJARAJESHWARI NAGARA BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1204470002474519 44 04-JAN-2026
N G BIMLESH NA NA NA E-303, RELIABLE ACACIA 5 CROSS, 7 MAIN, IBLUR SARJAPUR OUTER RING ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30009510398539 1100 04-JAN-2026
LAKKUR PRADEEPKUMAR VASANTHI B PILLAPPA NO 885 CINEMA ROAD DODDABALLAPUR BANGALORE RURAL INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810679935 550 04-JAN-2026
E C UMAPATHI E CHANNAIAH STTY BAGEPALLI KOLAR DIST , BAGEPALLI INDIA KARNATAKA CHIKBALLAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30135620013743 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNAPPA NA NA NA VASANTH HARD WARES , , BAGEPALLI INDIA KARNATAKA CHIKBALLAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30135620045388 1100 04-JAN-2026
E VNKATANARAYANAIAH E CHANNAIAH STTY CO SRI RAMA ELECTRICALS BAGEPALLI KOLAR DISTRICT KOLAR INDIA KARNATAKA CHIKBALLAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30135620086556 1100 04-JAN-2026
T G RAMAKRISHNA NA NA NA TELEPHONE EXCHANGE QUARTERS , , GAURIBIDANUR INDIA KARNATAKA KOLAR DPID-CLID-IN30214810314100 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAMAGOVINDA RAJU RAGHUNANDAN NA NA NA 45-1 THYAGARAJA COLONY , GOWRIBIDANUR KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA KOLAR DPID-CLID-1202060000241273 1100 04-JAN-2026
K NARAYAN KAMATH K DAMODAR KAMATH K NARAYAN KAMATH, HOUSE NO- 79 GOLDEN HOMES LIBERTY ACRES PHASE- I,INDLABELE VILLAGE,ATTIBELE BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30077310015900 1100 04-JAN-2026
VARALAKSHMI J N KRISHNAMURTHY B S ALOKA TEACHERS COLONY NEAR OM SRI PLAY GROUND HOSAKOTE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810094412 1100 04-JAN-2026
KESHAVA MURTHY N NARAYANAPPA H M 153, KAMMAVAR PET HOSAKOTE , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810317003 1100 04-JAN-2026
A G YSHODMM G ANULA ANULAREDDY NO 32881 TIRUMALA NILAYA  3RD DIVISION P  C  EXTENSION KOLAR INDIA KARNATAKA KOLAR DPID-CLID-IN30135620199790 1100 04-JAN-2026
N KASILIGAM NA NA NA NO 2893 DR B R AMBEDKAR ROAD GANGAMANAPALAYAM BANGARAPET BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA KOLAR DPID-CLID-IN30214810105339 1100 04-JAN-2026
C N RAJU NA NA NA NO 58 TYPE III OFFICERS QUARTERS BEML NAGAR KOLAR GOLD FIELDS INDIA KARNATAKA KOLAR DPID-CLID-IN30214810274826 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBRAMANI T NA NA NA YELUVAGULI VILLAGE TEKAL POST MALUR,, KOLAR DIST MALUR INDIA KARNATAKA KOLAR DPID-CLID-IN30135620175024 1100 04-JAN-2026
PUSHPA KUMARI NA NA NA NO 28412  HALLADAKERI MAIN  ROAD LASHKAR MOHALLA MYSORE MYSORE INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE DPID-CLID-IN30113526411683 1100 04-JAN-2026
U KAMAKSHI NA NA NA NO 2756 5TH MAIN V V MOHALLA MYSORE INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE DPID-CLID-IN30192630040924 1100 04-JAN-2026
SRINIVASA RAO NS LATE N SHAMARAO 84 A 16TH CROSS ROAD KALIDASA ROAD V  V MOHALLA MYSORE INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE DPID-CLID-IN30192630218215 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARJUN N A N K AATHARAMA 794 4 8TH CROSS RAMANUJA ROAD MYSORE INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE DPID-CLID-IN30226911962590 11 04-JAN-2026
VADIRAJMP NA NA NA NO 1053, RAKHAMA VILAS DEVAPARTHIVA ROAD CHAMARAJA PURAM MYSORE, KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE DPID-CLID-IN30169611049442 660 04-JAN-2026
D S RAMACHANRA NA NA NA NO 19B 6TH MAIN 8TH CROSS K H ROAD SARASWATHIPURAM MYSORE INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE DPID-CLID-IN30113526628463 550 04-JAN-2026
DEVASHIS ROY NA NA NA 609 CUMBALA CREST 42 PEDDAR ROAD MUMBAI , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30012610537605 48400 04-JAN-2026
ANUJ KHURANA R C KHUANA 1132 DR MUKHERJEE NAGAR , , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30047640572728 11 04-JAN-2026
RANDHIR MISHRA SHRI SADANAND MISHRA PA TO DIRECTOR ADG ARMY AVIATION RPSO COMPLEX PARA DE ROAD DELHI CANTT INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30114310196736 2200 04-JAN-2026
K S ANGARI HARBANS SINGH A -10-11-12, DOMESTIC AREA, AIR FORCE STN PALAM, DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30226910731248 5500 04-JAN-2026
SHARNAGAT KUMAR MISHRA SHUDHAKAR MISHRA 1 WEC QMG SEC DELHI CANTT 10 BRAR SQARE NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30047642219047 1100 04-JAN-2026
ABDUL RAZAK M V SHAIKALI ROOM NO 101 L BLOCK C P CELL OS DTEMGO BRANCH ARMY HQ DHQ PO NEW DELHI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30047642406085 1100 04-JAN-2026
APARESH BANERJEE RABINDER NATH BANERJEE A 39 FIRST FLOOR INDERPURI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30177410006101 27.5 04-JAN-2026
POONAM SHARMA LATE KAMLESHWAR DATTSHARMA EA-86 INDERPURI , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30176610103081 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAYUR S BHANUHALI SHAMBHULAL V BHANUSHALI 404 C ALPA PARK CHIRAGNAGAR AGRA ROAD GHATKOPAR WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051315141473 550 04-JAN-2026
IRFAN A KHERNI ASHRAF SAKOOR KHERANI 73 KARTRAK ABAD BLDG 3RD FLOOR QUEENS MARINE LINES , MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1202990000791976 11 04-JAN-2026
SOPANRAO EKNATH TAWARE NA NA NA OPP SHAMBHUSINH HIGHSCHOOL AP MALEGAON B K , TAL BARAMATI INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30048411388560 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAFAR BANDEALI SHAIKH BANDEALI MALIKSAB SHAIKH CO SERA LABORATORY KHARDA ROAD JAMKHED TALUKA JAMKHED AHMEDNAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30047641228686 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY ASHOK HARDIKAR ASHOK BALKRISHNA HARDIKAR FATEH SINGH CHOWK AKKALKOT , SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR DPID-CLID-1203350000244772 550 04-JAN-2026
RIKIBE KISAN PRALHAD PRALHAD MANIK RIKIBE HUCCHESWAR NAGAR, KUMMATHA NAKA, SOLAPUR, MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30226911926197 577.5 04-JAN-2026
TWINSON LUTHER CHRISTIAN NA NA NA 20 PURNIMA SOCEITY FATEHGUNJ VADODARA , INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30002011110679 3300 04-JAN-2026
PARVATIBEN SHANTILAL RATHOD NA NA NA E-36, DESAI NAGAR TARSALI BARODA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1202900000010760 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASH JANU SALEKAR JANU SALEKAR SANKARWADI CHHANI ROAD SANKAR WADI NEAR PANDYA HOTAL VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1202990000730739 902 04-JAN-2026
YADAGIRI SWAMY TIRUNAGARI VENKATASWAMY NADU TIRUNAGARI 2713306 ANAND NAGAR , OSMANABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA OSMANABAD DPID-CLID-IN30302853529620 550 04-JAN-2026
SACHIN SURESH PATANGE S M PATANGE CO R R JAJU, NEAR BALAJI MANDIR, KALLAM KALLAM MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA OSMANABAD DPID-CLID-1204470000069563 165 04-JAN-2026
H JYOTI JYOTI NA NA NA SUNGLOW FININVEST PVT LTD RAGHUVANSHI MILL COMPOUND IIFLR S B MARG LOWER PAREL W MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1203350000226869 550 04-JAN-2026
PUNAMCHAND SANALAL SHAH NA NA NA 476, BUDHWAR PETH BHARAT VIJAY , PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30109810458279 1100 04-JAN-2026
GANGADHAR GANPATRAO KADAM GANPATRAO NARAYANRAO KADAM 234 NANA PETH , , PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30028010485882 550 04-JAN-2026
KHAN BABAR SARDAR SARDAR MOHAMMED KHAN 105 GHORPADE PETH , , PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30311610543299 137.5 04-JAN-2026
AMOL MANOHAR DESHPANDE MANOHAR ANANT DESHPANDE 1065 SUBHASH NAGAR GANDHAR FLAT NO 6 LANE NO 9 SHUKARWAR PETH PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30021411024154 720.5 04-JAN-2026
RASHEED AHMED ATTAR ISSAMIAN MOHAMMED ATTAR 611 NANA PETH CHAND TARA MASJID PUNE 2 , PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1202990000764817 550 04-JAN-2026
KAMAL SURYAKANT HINGE SURYAKANT GOPALRAO HINGE 67 SHUKRAWAR PETH , , PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30133018524524 1100 04-JAN-2026
VACHASPATI SHARMA NA NA NA A 165, ONGC COLONY, KAULAGARH ROAD, DEHRADUN UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30088814200768 2200 04-JAN-2026
KAMAL KISHORE NA NA NA B 19 ONGC HOUSING COMPLEX , SECTOR 39 NOIDA NOIDA UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30112716222753 2200 04-JAN-2026
DEEPA KHORWAL SH BHOLA RAM 172513, GAUTAM NAGAR GALI NO-1, WARD NO-13 DISTT-AJMER AJMER RAJASTHAN INDIA BIHAR AURANGABAD(BH) DPID-CLID-1201060500121309 275 04-JAN-2026
ANIL SHARMA CHANDRA BHUSHAN SHARMA B-142, VIJAY PATH, TILAK NAGAR, , JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1201770100059751 1100 04-JAN-2026
NITISHA SHARMA NA NA NA B-142, VIJAY PATH, TILAK NAGAR, , JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1201770100059764 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR JAIN NA NA NA 107, LIC COLONY VAISHALI NAGAR AJMER AJMER RAJASTHAN INDIA BIHAR VAISHALI DPID-CLID-1201770100111676 1100 04-JAN-2026
DINESH SONI NA NA NA KOTWALI ROAD OPPPNB  BANK SIKAR SIKAR RAJASTHAN INDIA BIHAR BANKA DPID-CLID-1201770100210785 550 04-JAN-2026
K R SHAJU NA NA NA KOMBAN HOUSE P O PALAKKAL , THRISSUR KERALA INDIA BIHAR GAYA DPID-CLID-1202390000211760 55 04-JAN-2026
ANEESH P NARAYANAN NA NA NA POONGATT HOUSE ANAPARA CHULLIODE P O SULTHAN BATHERY KERALA INDIA BIHAR GAYA DPID-CLID-1202390000262516 660 04-JAN-2026
GURJEET KAUR RATTAN SINGH HOUSE NO 262 PHASE -2 , MOHALI PUNJAB INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMED NAGAR DPID-CLID-1202420100014334 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAHINAP NA NA NA HAMZATH MANZIL, THIKKODI, KOYLLANDY RDS,KOZHIKKODE, KERALA INDIA BIHAR GAYA DPID-CLID-1202980000183316 110 04-JAN-2026
BRIJESH KUMAR SAHU NA NA NA M G ROAD , , RAGHOGARH MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH DAMOH DPID-CLID-1203160000034707 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM NARESH MISRA NA NA NA 104 A328- 80-FT ROAD RAMBAGH   KANPUR UP INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-1303190000096153 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAMLESH AWASTHI NA NA NA 180A147A POORA BALDI KYDGANJ ALLAHABAD UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-1204720012897522 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEELAM GUPTA NA NA NA 2474 VISHNU PURI , ALIGARH U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH DPID-CLID-1204180000032650 550 04-JAN-2026
NARAYAN MASTI MUKRI MASTI MUKRI CANARA BANK CAR STREET , KUMAT N K INDIA KARNATAKA KUMTA DPID-CLID-IN30061010632059 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARMINDER JEET KAUR SWARAN SINGH A - 2 GURDWARA RAKAB GANJ , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30176610030161 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAMOD KUMAR JAISWAL NA NA NA 431-C WING DO SEC HIGHER EDUCATION MO HRD SHASTRI BHAWAN RAJENDRA PRASAD ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30021410957194 275 04-JAN-2026
DL SUBHADRA NA NA NA H 356 KALI BARI MARG , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30088814288893 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHYAM NATH SHARMA NA NA NA CHIEF MANAGER INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK 101 BANGLA SAHEB ROAD   GOLE MARKET NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30088814592590 1100 04-JAN-2026
ABHISHEK GUPTA RAM KHILARI GUPTA 111-B, RAILWAY COLONY THOMPSON ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30046810047774 550 04-JAN-2026
PAWAN KUMAR JAIN NA NA NA 11 MIRDARD ROAD GANDHI MARKET NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30036021602534 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJANDER KUMAR GUPTA SH S GUPTA 138 TYPE II FLATS MINTO ROAD NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI FOLIOPLL734613 11 04-JAN-2026
V K GUPTA NA NA NA 138 TYPE II FLATS MINTO ROAD NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI FOLIOPLL950378 11 04-JAN-2026
V K GUPTA NA NA NA 138 TYPE II FLATS MINTO ROAD NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI FOLIOPLL950379 11 04-JAN-2026
ISHWAR SINGH CHANCHAL SINGH MOTHER DAIRY SAFAL BOOT 10 BLOCK LODHI COLONY DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30177411396050 1100 04-JAN-2026



KAMLESH GUPTA L R GUPTA 5 - C44 NEW ROHTAK ROAD , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610388734 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEVENDRA SHBHOOP SIGH 226 THAN SINGH NAGAR ANAND PRABHAT  NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-1201910102207431 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHAN LAL SH NATHU RAM H NO 196 6 STREET NO 9 ANAND PARBAT THAN SINGH NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30112716130292 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJ KUMAR NA NA NA 4054 BARNA ESTATE SADAR BAZAR DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810040989 33 04-JAN-2026
VINOD KUMAR GUPTA NA NA NA 1372 ABOVE SINGH BROS KASHMIRI GATE DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610353561 550 04-JAN-2026
PRAFUL KUMAR NA NA NA METALON MARKETING 15817 A 1ST FLOOR MANOHAR MANSION AJMERI GATE AJMERI DARWAZA DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30021411484633 110 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ BHARGAVA RAJESHWAR PRASAD BHARGAVA 2226 MASJID KHAZOOR DHARMPURA DELHI , INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI FOLIOPLL722094 11 04-JAN-2026
MANJU BHARGAVA NEERAJ BHARGAVA 2226 MASJID KHAZOOR DHARAMPURA DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL735821 621.5 04-JAN-2026
NEERAJ BHARGAVA RAJESHWAR PRASAD BHARGAVA 2226 MASJID KHAZOOR DHARAMPURA DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL735824 187 04-JAN-2026
MANJU BHARGAVA NEERAJ BHARGAVA 2226 MASJID KHAZOOR DHARAMPURA DELHI , , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL735830 44 04-JAN-2026
MANJU BHARGAVA NEERAJ BHARGAVA 2226 MASJID KHAZOOR DHARAMPURA DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL735832 16.5 04-JAN-2026
MANJU BHARGAVA NEERAJ BHARGAVA 2226 MASJID KHAZOOR DHARAMPURA DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL735833 121 04-JAN-2026
SANJANA BHARGAVA NEERAJ BHARGAVA 2226 MASJID KHAZOOR DHARAMPURA DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL735834 5.5 04-JAN-2026
NEERAJ BHARGAVA RAJESHWAR PRASAD BHARGAVA 2226 MASJID KHAZOOR DHARAMPURA DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL735835 5.5 04-JAN-2026
NEERAJ BHARGAVA RAJESHWAR PRASAD BHARGAVA 2226 MASJID KHAZOOR DHARAMPURA DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL735837 11 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR NA NA NA H NO 3399 BAZAR SITA RAM DELHI , INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI FOLIOPLL950228 11 04-JAN-2026
ATUL KUMAR JAIN NA NA NA 511 512 HAIDER KULI CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI , INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI FOLIOPLL950248 11 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ BHARGAVA NA NA NA 2226 MASZID KHAZOORI DHARAMPURA DELHI , INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI FOLIOPLL950401 11 04-JAN-2026
MAMTA BHARGAVA NA NA NA 2226 MASZID KHAZOORI DHARAMPURA DELHI , INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI FOLIOPLL950402 11 04-JAN-2026
SHAIFALI NA NA NA 1ST FLOOR 2515 CHOORI WALAN BAZAR SITA RAM DELHI , INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI FOLIOPLL950585 11 04-JAN-2026
GAGAN AGGARWAL NA NA NA CO HICRO COMPUTERS 396318 AZMERI GATE DELHI , INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI FOLIOPLL950586 11 04-JAN-2026
GOVIND SHARAN AGGARWAL NA NA NA 4473 GALI LOTON PAHARI DHIRAJ NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI FOLIOPLL950587 11 04-JAN-2026
VIR SINGH SAGARVSSAGAR TULSI RAM 319  KABIR   BASTI GALI  SHASTRIJI MALKA GANJ DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30135630022015 1100 04-JAN-2026
AASHISH SARASWAT B D SHARMA S-161 HOG MARKET RAJENDERA PLACE NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810698745 1100 04-JAN-2026
GAURAV CHACHRA MOHAN LAL CHACHRA 2238 B IST FLOOR TILAK NAGAR NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-1203440000290071 550 04-JAN-2026
SIMMI KATHPAL NA NA NA 28125 WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI FOLIOPLL950599 22 04-JAN-2026
RITA JAIN A L JIN 94 4TH FLOOR MODEL TOWN-3 , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30020610493686 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL SAMRAT RAM CHAND SAMRAT 84 TAGORE PARK MODEL TOWN DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-1201060001992169 110 04-JAN-2026
C J HAWLA B R CHAWLA 2539 HUDSAN LINE G T B NAGAR KINGWAY DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30039413664227 1100 04-JAN-2026
C L NARANG SH B LNARANG 100 OLD GUPTA COLONY NEAR KALYAN VIHAR , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30135630027253 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHARGAVA NARESH CHAND NA NA NA 120 STATE BANK COLONY G T K ROAD DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST FOLIOPLL721296 5.5 04-JAN-2026
N C BHARGAVA OM PRAKASH 120 STATE BANK COLONY G T K ROAD DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST FOLIOPLL721310 5.5 04-JAN-2026
USHA JASUJA BHARAT BHUSHAN A-102 SHANKER GARDEN , DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810090695 275 04-JAN-2026
DARSHAN KAUR GURSHARAN SINGH 120211 FIRST FLOOR GURDWARA BUILDING SADAR BAZAR DELHI CANTT DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30135630040570 1100 04-JAN-2026
GURNAM SINGH PARMAR A S PRMR 147  C SIDHARTH EXT , , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-1202990005211011 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-A1 BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30094010074880 44 04-JAN-2026
SUBHADRA DEVI RAZDAN LATE SH ARJUNDEVRAZDAN E - 61 BALI NAGAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30094010292762 1100 04-JAN-2026
JYOTI CHADHA NA NA NA 938-A MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL721088 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724251 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724252 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724253 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724254 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724255 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724256 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724257 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724258 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724259 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724260 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724261 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724262 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724263 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724264 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724265 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724266 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724267 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724268 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724269 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724270 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724271 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724272 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724273 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724274 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724275 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724276 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724277 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724278 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724279 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724280 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724281 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724282 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724283 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724284 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724285 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724286 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724287 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724288 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724289 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724290 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724291 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724292 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724293 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724294 11 04-JAN-2026
SURESH CHANDER CHOPRA CHANDAN SINGH CHOPRA D - 303 ALAKNANDA APPTT, SURYA NAGAR RAMPURI GHAZIABAD UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30094010026295 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANGEETA CHANANA NA NA NA A-108 RAMPRASTHA COLONY PO- CHANDER NAGAR GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413584056 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRABHU PRAKASH GUPTA OM PRAKASH GUPTA 6, R K TANDON ROAD KAISERBAGH , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720910981 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK PRASAD SHIV PRASAD 592D59 RAJIV NAGAR TELIBAGH LUCKNOW CANTT LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30045011907914 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARLEEN SINGH HARMINDER JEET SINGH OFFICERS COLONY SUBHANI KHERA TERIBAGH LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1202990002369753 330 04-JAN-2026
MANISH HARISH CHANDER ARORA A 272, GALI NO 11 CHANDER NAGAR NEW GOVIND PURA DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30115112553334 1100 04-JAN-2026
GIANENDRA KUMAR AGGARWAL LATE KANSHI RAMAGRAWAL G-82 , ASHOK VIHAR-I DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30011810026617 550 04-JAN-2026
RITU KHANDELWAL SUNIL KHANDELWAL J 53 D ASHOK VIHAR PHASE I NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30011810098915 1100 04-JAN-2026
ROHIT NAGPAL NA NA NA H - 41 ASHOK VIHAR PHASE - 1 DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30120910139785 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA D C GUPTA C 3111 PHASE 2 ASHOK VIHAR DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30011810303493 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUSHMA GUPTA A K GUPT C 3111 PHASE II ASHOK VIHAR DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30011810303506 1100 04-JAN-2026
RANJISINH MANSINH RATHOD MANSINH KESRISINH RATHOD 6 LAXMI VILAS SOCIETY OPP ITI GORWA VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413567019 2750 04-JAN-2026
PATHAN AYUBKHAN PATHAN HASAMKHAN SANDALI PARK SOCIETY BLOCK NO B37 KARODIYA ROAD GORWA NEAR MADHU NAGAR VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413720303 1100 04-JAN-2026
KANCHANBHAI DESHINGBHAI RATHWA DESHINGBHAI CHHANUBHAI RATHWA 120 GHANSHYAM PARK SOCIETY SAHYOG GORWA VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30267932389984 1100 04-JAN-2026
PARESH JAYANTIBHAI BRAHMBHATT NA NA NA B5 KASHIDHAM SOC BH BAKUL PARK GORWA REFINARY ROAD BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30047642455554 1100 04-JAN-2026
KARABHAI BABUBHAI MAKWANA NA NA NA A-42, YOGESHWAR NAGAR SOC NR AJAD LAKE DIST - BARODA , INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30045010493505 2200 04-JAN-2026
ABHIJIT BURSE NA NA NA B 2  BHAGIRATH CONDOMINIUM PAHADI SCHOOL  ROAD 2 GOREGAON EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30177410062572 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANOOP KG NA NA NA 8622 BPCL QTRS GOKULDHAM GOREGAON MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30023910240784 2040.5 04-JAN-2026
VIJAYA S DANGUI NA NA NA H NO 806 VILLAGE PENHA DE FRANCA BARDEZ , GOA GOA INDIA GOA NORTH GOA DPID-CLID-1201320000428906 110 04-JAN-2026
GAURAV GUPTA KRISHNA GOPAL GUPTA ANUKAMPA 60 GREEN VALLEY ALTO PORVORIM  BARDEZ GOA INDIA GOA NORTH GOA DPID-CLID-IN30018313256690 5500 04-JAN-2026
AMITA SINGH RAJKUMAR SINGH 109,INDRAMANI NAGAR BEHIND MELA GROUND , GWALIOR MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR DPID-CLID-1301760000226641 1100 04-JAN-2026
PAWAN KUMAR PRASHAR NA NA NA H NO 88 SECTOR 10 PANCHKULA HARYANA INDIA HARYANA AMBALA CITY DPID-CLID-IN30114310123407 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHALINI JAIN SANDEEP JAIN H NO 2348 PANCHKULA , HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANCHKULA DPID-CLID-IN30114310262926 2200 04-JAN-2026
SATYA PARKASH MELA RAM HOUSE NO 587-G SECTOR 21 , PANCHKULA HARYANA INDIA HARYANA AMBALA CITY DPID-CLID-1202420100053211 1100 04-JAN-2026
NIKHIL GARG SATPAL GARG HOUSE NO 607 SECTOR 7 , PANCHKULA INDIA HARYANA PANCHKULA DPID-CLID-IN30177414362880 660 04-JAN-2026
ILA H JOSHI NA NA NA 1 PARESHW KUNJ, RANK ESTATE, MABRIYA ROAD, VILE PARLE E, MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30090710040044 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUMIT KUMAR GAGNEJA SH J KGAGNEA I - 80, UPPER GR FLOOR GARHWALI MOHALLA, BLOCK - I LAXMI NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30234910100274 1100 04-JAN-2026
DINESH SIKKA NA NA NA G 167 PREET VIHAR , DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30072410125786 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANJEEV ARORA LATE GOPAL KRISHANARORA 210 WADHWA COMPLEX D 289 LAXMI NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810502636 2200 04-JAN-2026
HIMMAT SINGH BISHT SHEKHAR SINGH BISHT D 35413 LAXMI NAGAR , DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30143610549132 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRIYA SHARMA VINAY SHARMA 192 GROUND FLOOR AGCR ENCLAVE DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810549647 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEEPA SHIRISH PARADKAR SHIRISH PRABHAKAR PARADKAR A-4 SOBA VIHAR S NO 977 PLOT 270-273 BHUSARI COLONY KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30045080513290 550 04-JAN-2026
MAHADEVA NA NA NA NO 118 METAGALLI INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD BEHIND FCI GOWDON MYSORE INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE DPID-CLID-IN30192630363039 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRITHVIDAS SANJEEVA LATE IMMANUEL SANJEEVA COF DRC TILAK NAGAR PULIKESHI ROAD MYSORE MYSORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE DPID-CLID-1201090000655332 550 04-JAN-2026
SUCHITRA B S MANJUNATH H NO 684 1ST BLOCK 1ST MAIN 3RD CROSS RAMAKRISHNA NAGAR , MYSORE INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE DPID-CLID-IN30169612156067 66 04-JAN-2026
VENKATARAMAN K NA NA NA 21 KEERAVANI 4TH CROSS 2ND MAIN ARAVINDA NAGAR MYSORE INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE DPID-CLID-IN30044110980789 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRABHAKAR BALAGERE NARAYANARAO NA NA NA 1402A DOOR NO 1 CROSS KUVEMPUNAGAR POORNA DRISTI C AND D BLOCK MYOSRE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE DPID-CLID-1202470000177401 550 04-JAN-2026
K M VEERAIAH NA NA NA NO 1302 VRUSHABHA PADUVANA ROAD 5TH CROSS T K LAYOUT 4TH STAGE MYSORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE DPID-CLID-1601010000111881 1100 04-JAN-2026
PARVATHI K T D KALAPPA NO 654 4TH STAGE THONACHI KOPPAL MYSORE INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE DPID-CLID-IN30192630178040 1100 04-JAN-2026
JITHENDRA V ACHAR DASAPPA VENKATESH RAJESWARI JEWELLARY GONIKOPPAL , KODAGU, KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA KODAGU DPID-CLID-IN30189510370364 55 04-JAN-2026
REKHAAB NA NA NA NAPOKLU POST SOUTH KODAGU , KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA THUMBASOGE DPID-CLID-IN30169610254588 880 04-JAN-2026
DILEEP KUMARBR NA NA NA HARSHA CLINIC MARKET ROAD KUSHALNAGAR COORG DISTRICT INDIA KARNATAKA KODAGU DPID-CLID-IN30169610383369 550 04-JAN-2026
NIRUPAMA H PAI HARISHCHANDRAPAI C CHOWDICAD ESTATE , , SUNTICOPPA INDIA KARNATAKA KODAGU DPID-CLID-IN30214810610328 1100 04-JAN-2026
VYSHALI N R NA NA NA WO P A GOPAL A-9 GF JSS COLLEGE ROAD BESIDE SP S QTRS  PWD QTRS CHAMARAJANAGAR INDIA KARNATAKA CHAMARAJANAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30061010452485 550 04-JAN-2026
JAYALAKSMI NA NA NA OLD M C ROAD , , MANDYA KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA MANDYA DPID-CLID-1201060001299187 550 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL RAMESH NAYAK NA NA NA MAYURI BEAUTY PARLOUR 3RD CROSS ASHOK NAGAR MANDYA , INDIA KARNATAKA MANDYA FOLIOPLL950627 550 04-JAN-2026
C JAYAPRAKASH K S CHANDRANAI CANARA  BANK, MID CORPORATE  BRANCH NEAR SIT MAIN GATE  B  H  ROAD TUMKUR INDIA KARNATAKA TUMKUR DPID-CLID-IN30135620430487 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRASHANTH P BHARADHWAJ V PRABHAKAR SO PRABHAKARA V SHANKARA KRUPA 2ND CROSS S I T EXTENSION KUVEMPUNAGAR TUMKUR INDIA KARNATAKA TUMKUR DPID-CLID-IN30214810280200 1100 04-JAN-2026
B M VENKATRA NA NA NA LANDLORD BILIGERE , TIPTUR INDIA KARNATAKA TUMKUR DPID-CLID-IN30214810109778 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANATH B S B S WAMY ASHRITHA DOOR NO 10913 GANDINAGAR  2ND MAIN ROAD TIPTUR INDIA KARNATAKA TUMKUR DPID-CLID-IN30089610222749 220 04-JAN-2026
AMARNATHA L L A KSHMIKNTHSHETTY SANJEEVINI POLY CLINIC B H ROAD , TIPTUR KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA TUMKUR DPID-CLID-1203070000080201 1100 04-JAN-2026



C JAYAPPA NA NA NA AGRICULTURIST THOTADAMANE NO 809 PURADAMANE KENKERE C N HALLY TALUK TUMKUR DIST INDIA KARNATAKA TUMKUR DPID-CLID-IN30214810804216 825 04-JAN-2026
SAINATH M PAL MADHAV N PAL CO STATE BANK OF MYSORE SAKLESHPUR , HASSAN DIST INDIA KARNATAKA HASSAN DPID-CLID-IN30169610176919 1100 04-JAN-2026
NIRANJANSM MANJUNATH SHETTYSN SO MANJUNATHSHETTY S N RAJALAKSHMI TRADERS B M ROAD SAKLESHPUR KARNATAKA SAKLESHPUR INDIA KARNATAKA ARSIKERE DPID-CLID-IN30169610304276 1100 04-JAN-2026
A B HRISH NA NA NA D NO 263 SHAILAJA V V ROAD VIDYANAGAR HASSAN KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA HASSAN DPID-CLID-IN30021410623407 1100 04-JAN-2026
PADMA C S NA NA NA DO SWAMY GOWDA VIVEKANAGAR BEHIND LAND ARMY HASSAN INDIA KARNATAKA HASSAN DPID-CLID-IN30023912860837 22 04-JAN-2026
SUNANDABK NA NA NA NAVEEN ESTATE HOUSE NO52 KENDANA MANE, BAGE POST HASSAN DISTRICT, KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA HASSAN DPID-CLID-IN30169610194700 1100 04-JAN-2026
RICHARD PINTO RAYMOND PINTO STATE BANK OF MYSORE KARKALA , UDUPI INDIA KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN DPID-CLID-IN30192630282572 1100 04-JAN-2026
STANY PEREIRA RAYMOND PEREIRA KURKAL VILLAGE SUBASH NAGAR POST , UDUPI KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN DPID-CLID-1201090000131192 550 04-JAN-2026
PRAVEEN SHETTY VITTALA SHETTY PORDE HOUSE VIA HALEYANGADY CHELAIRU POST MANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA DAKSHINA KANNADA DPID-CLID-1203440100005593 1100 04-JAN-2026
P RAVEEN KUMAR P SHANKAR 1 107 PADUPANAMBURU  BLOCK 1 MANGALORE D K INDIA KARNATAKA DAKSHINA KANNADA DPID-CLID-IN30113526470704 1100 04-JAN-2026
D H VANAN D HANUMANTH RAO P O L TERMINAL HPCL , VIA KATIPALLA VILLAGE BALA MANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA DAKSHINA KANNADA DPID-CLID-IN30192610262949 1100 04-JAN-2026
DIVAKAR K P NA NA NA DEPUTY CONSERVATOR OF FOREST, RTD, APOORVA LAYOUT, ARYAPU POST PUTTUR KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA DAKSHINA KANNADA DPID-CLID-1201860000081611 55 04-JAN-2026
AJITH KUMAR JINARAJA SHETTY BUS STAND, HNO5-120 SHIRTHADY P O MOODBIDRI VIA MANGALORE, KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA DAKSHINA KANNADA DPID-CLID-IN30023910594567 1100 04-JAN-2026
VEERA NIRMALA CUTINHA NA NA NA H NO 22271, MOHAN SHET COMPOUND OLD GATE, HALEGETU SULLIA TALUK, D K INDIA KARNATAKA DAKSHINA KANNADA DPID-CLID-IN30023910777937 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASH NA NA NA PRASHANTH NILAYA , KALLERI POST BELTHANGADY TALUK INDIA KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN DPID-CLID-IN30169611513476 137.5 04-JAN-2026
RAGHAVENDRA MYSORE GOPALAKRISHNA GOPALAKRISHNA M S CANARA BANK,MIPD SECTION CIRCLE OFFICE,3RD FLOOR CANARA BANK BLDG BALMATTA ROAD MANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA DAKSHINA KANNADA DPID-CLID-1601010000072144 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANANTHANARAYANAN GANESAN NA NA NA CHIEF MANAGRER CRMD CORPORATION BANK HEAD OFFICE MANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA DAKSHINA KANNADA DPID-CLID-IN30113526565760 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANGINTHAYA RANGANATHA SUBRAYA ANGINTHAYA NO 301, VINAYAKA APARTMENTS BHAGAVATHI NAGAR KODIALGUTHU WEST MANGALORE, KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA DAKSHINA KANNADA DPID-CLID-IN30189510689960 550 04-JAN-2026
PARTHIBAN N S NA NA NA FLAT NO 301 SAHARA CLASSIC KADRI SHIVABAGH NEAR ABARANA JEWELLERY MANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA DAKSHINA KANNADA DPID-CLID-IN30051318277100 440 04-JAN-2026
HARISH K GANESH K SHARADA  KRIPA MAHADEVINAGAR KARMAR PADIL , MANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA DAKSHINA KANNADA DPID-CLID-IN30023911548745 550 04-JAN-2026
SHRINIVASA RAMA MOOLYA BPCL LPG PLANT BAIKAMPADY , MANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA DAKSHINA KANNADA DPID-CLID-IN30192630369035 1100 04-JAN-2026
K THUARAM THUARAMNAI NA NA NA BHARATH PETROLEUM BAIKAMPADY , MANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA DAKSHINA KANNADA DPID-CLID-IN30192630380557 1100 04-JAN-2026
U DINESH RAO UDUPI MOHAN RAO 10-1-124 MARUTHI VEETHIKA ROAD 76 BADAGUBETTU UDUPI KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA UDUPI DPID-CLID-1203500000113022 1100 04-JAN-2026
JYOTHI MALLYA GIREESH MALLYA MALLYA NIVAS MANIPAL PERAMPALLI 2ND CROSS AMBAGILU UDUPI INDIA KARNATAKA UDUPI DPID-CLID-IN30113526733389 220 04-JAN-2026
JAYANTHI NAGARAJ NAGARAJ KEDLAYA JAYANTHI NAGARAJ KAVERI V P NAGAR III MAIN A K NAGAR IST CROSS MANIPAL INDIA KARNATAKA UDUPI DPID-CLID-IN30113526385580 1100 04-JAN-2026
GURUPRASAD K G JANARDHAN K G KRISHNI NILAYA CHICKENSAAL ROAD KUNDAPURA KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA UDUPI DPID-CLID-IN30044110973602 1100 04-JAN-2026
TRIVENI K NA NA NA WO RAJSHEKAR UPADHYAYA VANDSE KUNDAPURA KUNDAPURA KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA UDUPI DPID-CLID-1201090001634516 55 04-JAN-2026
K APILDAS BHAT LATE VISHWANATH BHAT ARCHAK KASHI MUTT KOTA UDUPI INDIA KARNATAKA UDUPI DPID-CLID-IN30021411093064 220 04-JAN-2026
G SEEMA SHETTY S MANOHAR HETTY GILIYAR BADAMANE MADU-GILIYAR POOL KOTA UDUPI - DIST AND TALUK INDIA KARNATAKA UDUPI DPID-CLID-IN30192630368292 1100 04-JAN-2026
NUJUMUDDIN NA NA NA CO T P HASAN KOYA K P C LTD HOSANGADY KUNDAPURA TQ , SIDDAPURA KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA UDUPI DPID-CLID-1201320001140371 528 04-JAN-2026
K N TRUPTI NA NA NA FABRICS ASHOKA ROAD , , DAVANGERE INDIA KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE DPID-CLID-IN30214810323694 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATHISH H C NA NA NA D NO240-3 SUDHAMA NILAY 1ST CROSS NRROAD , DAVANAGERE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE DPID-CLID-1202700000063683 110 04-JAN-2026
S RUDREH NA NA NA #1813, 2ND MAIN 1ST CROSS JALINAGAR DAVANGERE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE DPID-CLID-1203070000093293 550 04-JAN-2026
SHAKEEL K NA NA NA A P M C QARTERES A-7 CHITRADURA ROAD DAVANAGERE INDIA KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE DPID-CLID-IN30192630355717 1100 04-JAN-2026
V M PATIL NA NA NA NO 420 2ND MAIN 13TH CROSS S N LAYOUT DAVANGERE INDIA KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE DPID-CLID-IN30214810093696 1100 04-JAN-2026
TASKEEN HUSAIN SIDDIQUI WAZAHUIDDIN SIDDIQUI G-72 NIZAMUDDIN WEST , , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30047610096835 2200 04-JAN-2026
BISWAJIT CHAKRABORTY SHANTI BHUSAN CHAKRABORTY 188, 2ND FLOOR JEEVAN NAGAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30007910107486 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHARTI AHUJA JOGINDER LAL H NO -5 BHAGWAN NAGAR ASHRAM , DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-1201910102055936 1100 04-JAN-2026
JOGINDER LAL AHUJA RAM DHAN AHUJA H NO -5 BHAGWAN NAGAR ASHRAM , DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-1201910102056021 1100 04-JAN-2026
UPGRADE MANAGEMENT SERPVTLTD NA NA NA 423  B, JANGPHURA   B MATHURA ROAD , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30135630065056 11000 04-JAN-2026
RUCHIKA MANCHANDA MR ANIL MANCHANDA D - 47 BALI NAGAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30176610071573 550 04-JAN-2026
DIVYESH K APADIA K N APADIA A376 KABIRPURA KHATRIWAD ON TEKRA BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30051314611082 660 04-JAN-2026
RAVINDRA MADHUKAR DESHPANDE NA NA NA B306 MAHALAXMI COMPLEX 6852A BIBWEWADI PUNE SATARA ROAD PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30154918856434 550 04-JAN-2026
SUREKHA MAHENDRA KOTHARI NA NA NA 2401,  SUCHI HEIGHTS SUCHI DHAM,  FILM CITY ROAD MALAD EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30611490083167 2200 04-JAN-2026
PITHVA ASHISHKUMAR KANTILAL PITHVA KANTILAL SHAMJIBHAI 52 RAGHUKUL BUNGLOW SOLA ROAD NEAR GULAB TOWER THALTEJ AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039412515205 2200 04-JAN-2026
GOBINDA CHANDRA SAHA KESHAB LAL SAHA 375 MATHURA REFINERY NAGAR , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30267931726803 4400 04-JAN-2026
PUNEET MEHNDIRATTA NA NA NA 135 B 2ND FLOOR PARSVNATH PANCHVATI TAJ NAGRI PHASE 2 AGRA OPP ADA HEIGHTS AGRA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30051318387427 5.5 04-JAN-2026
YOGESH PAL JAWAHAR LAL PAL 6186 A KHANDARI , , AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30115121727713 11 04-JAN-2026
NIRAJ KUMAR UPRAITY Y K SHARMA 28580 KANS GATE GOKUL PURA AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30177410125102 5.5 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724295 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724296 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724297 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724298 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724299 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724300 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724301 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724302 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724303 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724304 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724305 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724306 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724307 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724308 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724309 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724310 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724311 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724312 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724313 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724314 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724315 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724316 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724317 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724318 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724319 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724320 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724321 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724322 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724323 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724324 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724325 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724326 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724327 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724328 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724329 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724330 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724331 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724332 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724333 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724334 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724335 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724336 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724337 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724338 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724339 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724340 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724341 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724342 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724343 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724344 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724345 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724346 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724347 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724348 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724349 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724350 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724351 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724352 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724353 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724354 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724355 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724356 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724357 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724358 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724359 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724360 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724361 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724362 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724363 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724364 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724365 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724366 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724367 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724368 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724369 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724370 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724371 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724372 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724373 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724374 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724375 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724376 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724377 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724378 11 04-JAN-2026



AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724379 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724380 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724381 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724382 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724383 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724384 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724385 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724386 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724387 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724388 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724389 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724390 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724391 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724392 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724393 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724394 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724395 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724396 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724397 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724398 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724399 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724400 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724401 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724402 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724403 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724404 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724405 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724406 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724407 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724408 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724409 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724410 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724411 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724412 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724413 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724414 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724415 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724416 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724417 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724418 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724419 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724420 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724421 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724422 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724423 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724424 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724425 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724426 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724427 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724428 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724429 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724430 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724431 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724432 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724433 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724434 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724435 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724436 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724437 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724438 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724439 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724440 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724441 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724442 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724443 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724444 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724445 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724446 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724447 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724448 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724449 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724450 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724451 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724452 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724453 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724454 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724455 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724456 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724457 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724458 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724459 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724460 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724461 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724462 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727912 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727913 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727914 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727915 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727916 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727917 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727918 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727919 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727920 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727921 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727922 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727923 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727924 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727925 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727926 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727927 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727928 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727929 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727930 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727931 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727932 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727933 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727934 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727935 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727936 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727937 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727938 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727939 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727940 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727941 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727942 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727943 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727944 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727945 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727946 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727947 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727948 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727949 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727950 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727951 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727952 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727953 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727954 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727955 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727956 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727957 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727958 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727959 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727960 11 04-JAN-2026



AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727961 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727962 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727963 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727964 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727965 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727966 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727967 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727968 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727969 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727970 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727971 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727972 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727973 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727974 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727975 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727976 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727977 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727978 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727979 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727980 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727981 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727982 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727983 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727984 11 04-JAN-2026
DIPTIBEN DHANJIBHAI PATEL DHANJIBHAI PATEL C 301,SHREE RATNA APPT THALTEJ NEAR SATADHAR CIRCLE THALIEJ AHEMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-1301380000281021 110 04-JAN-2026
RAHUL ARORA K ARORA B 814 GOYAL INTERCITY OPP T V TOWER DRIVE IN ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30154914070625 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHIV KUMAR AGARWAL NAGAR MAL AGARWAL SHITLA BAZAR PATEL CHOWK RAJGARH CHURU INDIA RAJASTHAN CHURU DPID-CLID-IN30220111448462 275 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA DEVI NA NA NA DHAKA MANDI JHUNJHUNUN , RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JHUNJHUNU DPID-CLID-IN30297810401790 275 04-JAN-2026
YOGENDER KUMAR BALDIA PHOOL CHAND BALDIA CO ASST ADJI 263 SIGNAL UNIT AIR FORCE WELL ROAD BIKANER RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BIKANER DPID-CLID-IN30267930718805 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARIHARAN T V KRISHNAN H V 303 NIKITA APARTMENTS MATHURDAS COLONY ROAD KALINA SANTACRUZ EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30075711253724 275 04-JAN-2026
DESHPANDE NEETA DESHPANDE MANOJ 2 MAHAVIR HEIGHTS TINGARE NAGAR ROAD VISHRANTWADI PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30045080392510 550 04-JAN-2026
ARCHANA ACHYUT KHARMALE ACHYUT BALWANT KHARMALE UWA  WARKING  WOMENS HOSTEL  270 E JAMBHEKAR PATH GOKHALE NAGAR PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1201090001998134 11 04-JAN-2026
TEJAL JIGNESH PATEL NA NA NA A 505 PRUTHVI HOMES OPP SATYMEV ROYAL VILL UVARSAD TAL AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR DPID-CLID-1203320011161547 275 04-JAN-2026
INDIRA DHIRENDRA SANGHVI NA NA NA 101102, MEHUL APTS HARIDAS NAGAR NEAR JAIN MANDIR BORIVALI W MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1302070000027781 2200 04-JAN-2026
DHIRENDRA MANUBHAI SANGHAVI NA NA NA 101102, MEHUL APTS HARIDAS NAGAR NEAR JAIN MANDIR BORIVALI W MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1302070000027802 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL DUTT SHARMA SHOM DUTT SHARMA HNO10-B156 VASUNDHARA , GHAZIABADUP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30205010146989 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAY MUKESHKUMAR PATEL MUKESHKUMAR RANCHHODBHAI PATEL 7 PRAGAT GHANSHYAM SOCIETY KASHIBA ROAD RANIP AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-1201910100906222 121 04-JAN-2026
ARUNABEN RAMJIBHAI PARMAR RAMJIBHAI PARMAR 4 SUNTAR SOCIETY BCHIND R T O RANIP AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-1203350000167757 55 04-JAN-2026
DHIRAJ KANTILAL KADIA NA NA NA CO,  116 RATNADEEP SOCIETY,  JUNA HOUSSING BOARD,  NEAR BALKRISHNA MANDIR,  RANIP AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30021419559438 55 04-JAN-2026
ROOPESH KUMAR SHARMA KC SHARMA CO SK GAUR, FK29 SHASTRI NAGAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30015910483457 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANITA BHATIA SH SURENDER KUMARBHATIA C - 7 DEEP ENCLAVE, POCKET - D PHASE - 3, ASHOK VIHAR DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30020610628695 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUKESH KUMAR KHANNA R P KHANNA H-110 PHASE-I ASHOK VIHAR DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30011810695517 275 04-JAN-2026
SIDDHARATH CHAUHAN JAI NARIAN CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS INDIA PVT LTD ICL TECH PARK SHOWROOM NO 3 SENAPATI BAPAT ROAD PUNE MAHARASHTRA-INDIA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30068520033088 88 04-JAN-2026
S NAJME NIAZZAIDI LATE S IHZAIDI HARI BAZAR HARDOI ROAD NEAR TEEN BHANDAR KA MANDIR BALAGANJ LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30133018175090 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJNI KANT RASTOGI MADHURI SARAN 28 SUBHASH MARG , , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30115122139064 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARISH CHANDRA NAG RAM RAJ 3593312 KATRA KHUDAYAR  KHAN SAADATGUNJ LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30047642234095 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANJUM AARA KHAN MOHD SAJID KHAN 25831 SAMAD PAHELWAN KA AKHADA NADAN MAHAL ROAD , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720611801 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAURABH SHARMA CHANDRA KUMAR SHARMA HNO 22B1 SINGAR NAGAR ALAMBAGH PS MANAK NAGAR LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30051314550304 55 04-JAN-2026
SAROJBEN RAMESHCHANDRA PANDYA RAMESHCHANDRA PANDYA 1283,NILKANTH KUTER NRMILK SHOP KHADIAGOLWAD AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30098210550607 66 04-JAN-2026
AMRISHBHAI GAUTAMBHAI ZAVERI GAUTAMBHAI ZAVERI 2313, MAHALAXMI POLE KHADIYA , AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30048412307327 550 04-JAN-2026
KAVITA GANDHI COL RANDHIR SINGH D-65 WEST END PARK BEHIND GURUDWARA GOBIND DHAM THALTEJ AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413602719 1100 04-JAN-2026
ISHAQUE YASIN SAYED YASIN HASSON SAYED SR NO 731 SAYYAD NAGAR BEHIND MUSSADIQUE COMPLEX HADAPSAR PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30220110210808 357.5 04-JAN-2026
DATRANGE DATTATRY KRISHNAJI DATRANGE KRISHNAJI I2 AMARLATA , GADITAL HADAPSAR , PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30028010515076 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRASAD NARAYAN RAMJI NARAYAN MAHADEO RAMJI NEAR MALIN BAI SCHOOL NAKSHATRA GHAR NO 2423 GALLI NO 2 SASANE NAGAR HADAPSAR PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30311611100701 33 04-JAN-2026
ANAND NINGAPPA REDDY NINGAPPA BHIMINNA REDDY 982 NAMU NIWAS MAGAR ALI HADAPSAR PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1202990001562146 88 04-JAN-2026
M R PAAANANDA LATE M RAJASHEKARAPPA NO 19353K 1ST FLOOR 12TH CROSS HOSTEL ROAD SIDDAVEERAPPA BADAVANE DAVANGERE INDIA KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE DPID-CLID-IN30214810128275 1100 04-JAN-2026
N T SHAHAMMA N T MAUAH 3079 VISWA BANDHU 9TH MAIN MCC B BLOCK DAVANGERE INDIA KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE DPID-CLID-IN30214810156153 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANUPAMA JAYAKUMAR SHETTY NA NA NA DO S H JAYAKUMAR 23742 M C C  A BLOCK , DAVANGERE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE DPID-CLID-1202990003213022 330 04-JAN-2026
A S PUJR NA NA NA 337019, SRI RAKSHA 1ST CROSS, OPP LAKSHMI FLOOR MILL KUVEMPU NAGAR, MCC  B BLOCK DAVANGERE INDIA KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE DPID-CLID-IN30113526270289 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHADEVAPPA R NA NA NA SRI MANJUNATHA SWAMY KRUPA 2ND MAIN ROAD 14TH CROSS  VINOBHA NAGAR DAVANGERE INDIA KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE DPID-CLID-IN30113526327402 1100 04-JAN-2026
C K MADHU S KRIHNA KRIHNARAO CANARA BANK MAIN BRANCH , CHICKMAGALUR INDIA KARNATAKA CHIKMAGALUR DPID-CLID-IN30061010428215 1100 04-JAN-2026
BABBI BAI KAPOOR CHAND WO OOTMALJI, CO VINAYAKA JEWELLERS, ANDECHATRA CIRCLE, M G ROAD CHICKMAGALUR KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA CHIKMAGALUR DPID-CLID-1204470001850620 660 04-JAN-2026
CHETHAN H P NA NA NA NO804, HOSAMANE ROAD , , CHIKMAGALUR KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA CHIKMAGALUR DPID-CLID-1204470002546828 27.5 04-JAN-2026
BANUR CHANDRASHEKARIAH DHANANJAYAMURTHY NA NA NA DHANANJAYA MURTHY B C SHIVA SHREE MEDICALS OPP BUS STAND BELEHONNUR POST N R PURA TALUK CHIKMAGALUR KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA CHIKMAGALUR DPID-CLID-1202990004085309 55 04-JAN-2026
NARASIMHA MURTHY BS A SMPIH SMPIHSETTY PRUTHVI 1ST CROSS, ARB COLONY ASHOK NAGAR,SHIMOGA INDIA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA DPID-CLID-IN30023910634656 55 04-JAN-2026
PRABHA KUMARI SB NARASIMHA MURTHY BS PRUTHVI 1 ST CROSS ARB COLONY ASHOK NAGAR, SHIMOGA INDIA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA DPID-CLID-IN30023910634664 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY BHASKAR TC CHANDRASEKHARAIAH T M NO77 2ND  CROSS RAVINDRA NAGAR SHIMOGA INDIA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA DPID-CLID-IN30023910988919 110 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRASHEKHAR M NA NA NA AYANUR KOTE, H NO-294 AYANUR POST SHIMOGA DISTRICT SHIMOGA KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA DPID-CLID-1201060000743113 99 04-JAN-2026
M C LOKESH M H CANNBASAPPA JAYA NAGAR 2ND CROSS , SHIMOGA KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA DPID-CLID-1204470002342331 748 04-JAN-2026
KUMAR NA NA NA 7TH CROSS ANGALARAHAYNAKERE BAPUJI NAGAR, SHIMOGA SHIMOGA KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA DPID-CLID-1204760000039898 550 04-JAN-2026
K S VIJAYAUMAR NA NA NA CANARA BANK REGIONAL OFFICE KUVEMPU ROAD SHIMOGA KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA DPID-CLID-1601010000077026 1100 04-JAN-2026
S M BAAVARAJA S MAHEWARAPPA STATE BANK OF INDIA SHIMOGA MAIN BRANCH SIR M V ROAD SHIMOGA INDIA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA DPID-CLID-IN30192630130131 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR P NA NA NA CH NO 45MK326 MD 6BC NEAR R N R K R PURAM EXTENSION SHIMOGA INDIA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA DPID-CLID-IN30192630285000 1100 04-JAN-2026
G VEERA KUMAR NA NA NA HOUSE NO-115, MATTODU CROSS, RATHNAKAR NAGAR, SHIMOGA, KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA DPID-CLID-IN30226912793241 275 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH R SHENOY D RAMAAS RAMAASSHENOY SO D RAMADAS SHENOY RAMANATHA NILAYA  2ND CROSS MEDARA STREET  VINOBA NAGAR SHIMOGA KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA DPID-CLID-1601010000116455 275 04-JAN-2026
N SAYI PRASAA N PAPA RAO CO SREE PRINTERS SHIVAJI ROAD SAGAR SHIMOGA   DIST INDIA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA DPID-CLID-IN30113526165378 1100 04-JAN-2026
A T NRYNSWMY A N THIMMPP ALAGADDE  AT PURAPPEMANE   POST SAGAR TQ SHIMOGA DIST INDIA KARNATAKA SAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30113526392097 330 04-JAN-2026
P RAJESH CHADAGA P N CHADAGA SO NAGARAJA CHADAGA WI 1 S N ROAD HOSANAGARA KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA DPID-CLID-IN30051316029002 55 04-JAN-2026
GANESH SHENOY M NARAYANA SHENOY HOUSE NO 3 S N ROAD HOSANAGAR AT AND POST, SHIMOGA INDIA KARNATAKA SAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30113526281050 1100 04-JAN-2026
THIMMAREDDYB LATE HANUMANTHA REDDY MADILU SBLAYOUT VIDYA NAGAR CHITRADURGA INDIA KARNATAKA CHITRADURGA DPID-CLID-IN30037810194101 1100 04-JAN-2026
KARIBASAPPA H B NA NA NA TEACHER, B L R PU COLLOGE, SIRIGERE TQ, CHITRASDURGA KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA CHITRADURGA DPID-CLID-1201090002550807 550 04-JAN-2026
C B ADIHASKARAIAHSETTY LATE C NBANGARAIAHSETTY LAXMI NARAYANA NILAYA BELLARY ROAD NEHRU CIRCLE CHALLAKERE INDIA KARNATAKA CHITRADURGA DPID-CLID-IN30214810115268 1100 04-JAN-2026
S KANTHA RAO LATE S ANANTHARAO BRANCH MANAGER, VIJAYA BANK, MASKAL HIRIYUR TQ, CHITRADURGA DT INDIA KARNATAKA CHITRADURGA DPID-CLID-IN30061010527496 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHASHI KUMAR N LATE NAGARAJA SHETTY SRI SHARADA NURSING HOME MAIN ROAD , HARIHAR INDIA KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE DPID-CLID-IN30192630860614 550 04-JAN-2026
RAVIKUMAR K M OTRAIAH NEAR SOLLAPURADAMMA TEMPLE HARLAPUR EXTENSION , HARIHAR INDIA KARNATAKA CHITRADURGA DPID-CLID-IN30214810956335 550 04-JAN-2026
ANUPAMA NA NA NA CO K M KOTRAIAH D NO 2821  HARLAPUR EXTN 2 ND CROSS  YANTRAPUR POST HARIHAR INDIA KARNATAKA CHITRADURGA DPID-CLID-IN30113526608957 550 04-JAN-2026
OZHI EDWARD DSOUZA LATE STEPHE JAMESDSOUZA B P C L LPG PLANT BAIKAMPADY , MANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA MANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30192630372187 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHANTA MOHAN SHIRHATTI MOHAN B SHIRHATTI NO 41 ROAD NO 3 SAPTAPUR DHARWAD INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAD DPID-CLID-IN30192630372671 1100 04-JAN-2026
SRIDHAR GOVINDRAO LAXMESHWAR GOVINDRAO LAXMESHWAR NO 143 TEJASVINAGAR , DHARWAD INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAD DPID-CLID-IN30192630109342 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHIDANAND PARAPPA MANSUR PARAPPA MALLAPPA MANSUR DEPT OF AGRONAMY UAS DHARWAD DHARWAD DHARWAD INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAD DPID-CLID-IN30113526757233 550 04-JAN-2026
SOMASHEKARPPA M KULKARNI MALLIKARJUNAPPA KULKARNI PLOT NO 22 4TH CROSS SHIVAGIRI MANJUNATH COLONY DHARWAD KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAD DPID-CLID-IN30223610515464 22 04-JAN-2026
RADHA SHRINIVAS DESHPANDE NA NA NA GANIT LOK IMA BUILDING NEAR HEAD POST , DHARWAD KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAD DPID-CLID-1201060000763136 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHARAD GOVIND KARI GOVIND ANNARAO KARI NEW FORT NEAR CBT, DATTATREYA TEMPLE, HUBLI, KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAD DPID-CLID-IN30226911824872 528 04-JAN-2026
RAMA DEVI LADDHA RAMESH LADDHA ROOPA CHAYA PRABHAT COLONY BESIDE M G  PATIL HOSPITAL VIDYANGAR HUBLI INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAD DPID-CLID-IN30023910752875 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH KUMAR RLADDHA RAMROOP LADDHA ROOP  CHAYA PRABHAT COLONY BESIDE M G PATIL HOSPITAL VIDYANAGAR HUBLI INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAD DPID-CLID-IN30023910752914 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIMALADEVI SURENDE KUMARGUPTA NA NA NA H NO118, NAGASHETTI KOPPA, OLD BADAMI NAGAR, HUBLI KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAD DPID-CLID-1203500000082303 165 04-JAN-2026
PARUL CHHEDA VIJAY UMARSHI CHHEDA F BLOCK 3RD FLOOR DIAMOND CASTLE APARTMENT AZAD COLONY KESHWAPUR HUBLI INDIA KARNATAKA HUBLI DPID-CLID-IN30113526578992 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHARANAPPA BASAPPA SAWAKAR BASAPPA SAWAKAR CO MS B K SAWAKAR SONS A6 APMC YARD AMARGOL HUBLI INDIA KARNATAKA HUBLI DPID-CLID-IN30113526750338 1100 04-JAN-2026
KUNAL ROY SURENDRA NATH ROY IDBI BANK GIRIRAJ ANNEXE TRAVELLERS BUNGLOW HUBLI INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAD DPID-CLID-IN30214810732468 55 04-JAN-2026
SEEMA DEEPAK DESHPANDE NA NA NA 43 87 DEVAKINANDAN NEHRU NAGAR GOKUL ROAD HUBLI INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAD DPID-CLID-IN30089610220106 275 04-JAN-2026
ARVIINDA ONKARESH HOSAMANI SH ONKARE KARIYAPPAHOSMANI D- 5 BANASHANKARI EXTNSION VIDYANAGAR HUBLI INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAD DPID-CLID-IN30231610157477 275 04-JAN-2026
MAHESHWARA P ANCHANGMATH NA NA NA 14 LINGARAJNAGAR , HUBLI KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA HUBLI DPID-CLID-1201090001099281 1155 04-JAN-2026
CHIKKAMATA POOJA NA NA NA H NO 877 CHAVANI ONI NAVALUR DIST DHARWAD INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAD DPID-CLID-IN30223611008845 550 04-JAN-2026
SAMEER C YADNESHWAR NA NA NA NADGIR ONI KUNDAGOL , KUNDAGOL KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAD DPID-CLID-1201060000848112 22 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASH DEVENDRAPPA MALAGI NA NA NA DODDAPET , , RANEBENNUR INDIA KARNATAKA HAVERI DPID-CLID-IN30214810125422 429 04-JAN-2026
INDUMATI KADAGI NA NA NA 1104 VAGISH NAGAR , , RANEBENNUR KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA HAVERI DPID-CLID-1304140003172456 220 04-JAN-2026
AKSHATA ANANT ADAVANI NA NA NA POST RATTIHALLI TQ HIREKERUR , , HAVERI INDIA KARNATAKA HAVERI DPID-CLID-IN30214810251409 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAMOD N BAPAT NARAYAN BAPAT D 58 GRASIM STAFF COLONY KUMAPARAPATNAM RANEBENNUR KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA HAVERI DPID-CLID-1601010000125263 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHEELA RAMACHANDRA ANDLEMANE DEEPAK HARIKANTRA H NO 1154 , MASJID ROAD KARWAR INDIA KARNATAKA UTTARA KANNADA DPID-CLID-IN30177412581512 550 04-JAN-2026
SHIVALEELA BASAPPA BAAD NA NA NA STATE BANK OF INDIA KARWAR , , INDIA KARNATAKA UTTARA KANNADA DPID-CLID-IN30088813049668 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEEPA SURESH SURESH A CO SURESH A DEVELOPMENT OFFICER LIC OF INDIA M G ROAD KARWAR INDIA KARNATAKA UTTARA KANNADA DPID-CLID-IN30113526592386 1100 04-JAN-2026
YOGESH VAMAN REVANKAR VAMAN SHANKAR REVANKAR KATHINKON SUNKERI , KARWAR INDIA KARNATAKA UTTARA KANNADA DPID-CLID-IN30177410648931 550 04-JAN-2026
VIMAL KUMAR KULDEEP CHAND HOUSE NO 943 A SECTOR 7 PANCHKULA HARYANA PANCHKULA INDIA HARYANA AMBALA CITY DPID-CLID-IN30047641971560 1100 04-JAN-2026
MONU JAIN RAVINDRA KUMAR JAIN C -102 UNESCO APTS PLOT NO -55 I P EXTN PATPAR GANJ DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810692684 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAMBIT TRIPATHY SACHIDANAND TRIPATHY D 77 RETREAT APARTMENTS 20 I P EXTENSION PATPARGANJ NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30177410732314 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHARAN P DAS LATE P DMATHUR D - 303 PRINCE APARTMENTS 54, PATPARGANJ DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610734238 2200 04-JAN-2026
PARMENDER NIGAM LATE SH NNNIGAM 66 J & K BLOCK LAXMI NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610737921 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARMINDER SINGH AMAR SINGH FLAT 107 TYPE VI JUDICIAL OFFICERS APPARTMENT KARKARDOOMA COURT DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30177411096335 330 04-JAN-2026
JANENDER MANDHAN MANOHAR LAL MANDHAN B- 235 BLOCK- B YOJNA VIHAR , DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-1201860000392506 770 04-JAN-2026
ARTI PANT NA NA NA HNO-90,SOUTH GANESH NAGAR NEAR FAIR DEAL SHOWROOM SHAKARPUR NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-1201910100052710 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJAY GUPTA LATE SH BIKRAMJIT FLAT NO 302 GH 73 SKYLARK SECTOR 20 PANCHKULA HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANCHKULA DPID-CLID-IN30154915600936 1100 04-JAN-2026
RANJIV KUMAR BEHL HARI CHAND BEHL G-82 MANSAROVER GARDEN , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30094010146530 1100 04-JAN-2026
PARUL MALHOTRA MADHUR MALHOTRA M-8 KIRTI NAGAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30094010164076 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRITAM LALL NARULA NA NA NA 347 A BLOCK 3 RAMESH NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039410393018 5500 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY NARULA NA NA NA 347 A BLOCK-3 RAMESH NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039410393034 4400 04-JAN-2026
AJAY NARULA NA NA NA 347 A BLOCK-3 RAMESH NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039410433328 5500 04-JAN-2026
PRAYAG CHAND AGARWAL RAM NIWAS AGARWAL L- 43 KIRTI NAGAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30096610734778 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUMAN AGARWAL RAM NIWAS AGARWAL L 43 KIRTI NAGAR , DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30096610736031 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR KAPOOR DILBAGH RAI KAPOOR HOUSE NO248 RAMESH NAGAR NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1202600000004263 1100 04-JAN-2026
TARA KAPOOR RAJESH KUMAR KAPOOR HOUSE NO248 RAMESH NAGAR NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1202600000004278 550 04-JAN-2026
GANESH CHANDER DUTTA I C DUTTA F-228 KARAM PURA , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039412551718 5.5 04-JAN-2026
JAGDISH PRASAD RUSTAGI NA NA NA I 50 KARAM PURA NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30226913107740 44 04-JAN-2026
SUMITA DUTTA GANESH CHANDER DUTTA F 228 KARAM PURA , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039414470679 11 04-JAN-2026



GANESH CHANDER DUTTA I C DUTTA F-228 KARAM PURA , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039415524018 11 04-JAN-2026
PARAS HARSHAD PANCHOLI HARSHAD PANCHOLI E7 MARUTIDHAM SOCIETY T P 13 CHHANI JAKATNAKA , VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30154917779416 1100 04-JAN-2026
GAJANAN BABURAO BHARGAV NA NA NA H NO 2199 BAJAR PETH SAWADA TQ RAVER JALGAON MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON DPID-CLID-1304140005251431 1100 04-JAN-2026
GUNVANT KUMAR YADAVRAODESHMUKH NA NA NA FLAT NO 3 INDIAN OIL BHAVAN BLDG NO 58 SHIVRAMNAGAR JALGAON INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON DPID-CLID-IN30047642476278 14300 04-JAN-2026
DINKAR ONKAR PATIL OMKAR MAHADU PATIL 22 B LAXMI NAGAR NEAR GIRNA WATER TANK BEHIND M J COLLEGE JALGAON , JALGAON MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON DPID-CLID-IN30021415997445 275 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL PANDURANG THOSARE PANDURANG NAMDEV THOSARE PLOT NO 101 TAPIMAI RAUNAK COLONY PP RAISONI ENGLISH SCHOOL OLD MIDC JALGAON MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON DPID-CLID-IN30051311537237 825 04-JAN-2026
UMESH RAMHARI INGALE NA NA NA RANE BUILDING PANDAV VADA JALGAON ROAD BHUSAWAL, DIST JALGAON INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON DPID-CLID-IN30169611183416 825 04-JAN-2026
PRAVIN MEHTA NA NA NA 201 SHREE SUMUKH DARSHAN NEAR PAREKH NAGAR NEAR SWAMI VIVEKANAND SCHOOL RD KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30090710182189 550 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727985 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727986 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727987 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727988 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727989 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727990 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727991 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ 108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL727992 11 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728222 11 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728251 11 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108 AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728279 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728362 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728363 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728364 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728365 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728366 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728367 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728368 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728369 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728370 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728371 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728372 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728373 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728374 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728375 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728376 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728377 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728378 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728379 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728380 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728381 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728382 22 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728383 22 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728384 22 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728385 22 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728386 22 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728387 22 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728388 22 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728389 22 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728390 22 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728391 22 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728392 22 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728393 22 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728394 22 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728395 22 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728396 22 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728397 22 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728398 22 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728399 22 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728400 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728401 22 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728427 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL729149 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL729150 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL729151 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL729152 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL729153 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL729154 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL729155 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL729156 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL729157 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL729158 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL729159 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL729160 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL729161 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL729162 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL729163 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL729164 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL729165 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL729166 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL729167 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL729168 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL729169 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL729170 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL729171 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735373 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735374 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735375 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735376 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735377 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735378 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735379 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735380 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735381 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735382 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735383 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735384 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735385 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735386 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735387 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735388 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735389 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735390 22 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735391 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735392 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735393 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735394 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735395 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735396 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735397 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735398 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735399 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735400 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735401 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735402 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735403 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735404 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735405 22 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735406 22 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735407 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735408 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735409 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735410 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735411 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735412 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735413 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735414 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735415 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735416 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735417 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735418 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735419 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735420 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735421 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735422 11 04-JAN-2026



AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735423 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735424 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735425 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735426 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735427 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735428 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735429 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735430 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735431 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735432 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735433 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735434 22 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735435 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735436 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735437 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735438 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735439 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735440 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735441 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735442 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735443 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735444 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735445 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735446 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735447 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI INDER SAIN AJMANI WZ-108-AI BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735448 11 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA CHADHA NA NA NA 938A MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL950417 22 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI NA NA NA WZ-108-A1 BASAI DARAPUR MOTINAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL950628 781 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR NA NA NA TC-711 NEW MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL735862 5.5 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR NA NA NA TC 711 NEW MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL735874 11 04-JAN-2026
SANDHYA BHARDWAJ D N KESARBAI 3591 CHIRAG DELHI , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30323710082104 803 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASH CHANDER KHURANA LATE SH MGKHURANA A 411, DDA SFS FLATS, SAKET, NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30088814015057 1100 04-JAN-2026
MRS VEENA VERMA MR B RVERMA G 73 MALVIYA NAGAR , NEW DELHI, INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30112716109275 1100 04-JAN-2026
RITIJ CHACHRA VIRESH CHACHRA G-31 MALVYA NAGAR NEW DELHI , , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL718879 11 04-JAN-2026
SONAKSHI CHACHRA VIRESH CHACHRA G-31 MALVYA NAGAR NEW DELHI , , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL718880 11 04-JAN-2026
JATINDER KUMAR BHAMBRI NA NA NA H-68 MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI , , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL735850 803 04-JAN-2026
PREM CHACHRA NA NA NA 3114 SAKET NEW DELHI , , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL950098 5.5 04-JAN-2026
AJAY DUA LATE JATINDER KUMARDUA 913 VIKAS KUNJ VIKAS PURI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30223610130395 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY KUMAR DUDHWAL NA NA NA 34 MAYA APTS VIKASPURI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039410171583 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEELAM JOSHI NA NA NA G G 1151 A VIKAS PURI , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039410314436 1100 04-JAN-2026
OM PARKASH RAJPAUL DES RAJ C-113-A GANESH NAGAR TILAK NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30094010357127 77 04-JAN-2026
PURAN DEVI RAJPAUL OM PARKASH RAJPAUL C-113-A GANESH NAGAR TILAK NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30094010357135 638 04-JAN-2026
PK SADANANDAN NA NA NA G 7, NIGHTINGALE APARTMENTS, VIKASPURI- NEW DELHI , NEW DELHI, INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30088814766732 1100 04-JAN-2026
BOBBY JAIN SH H CJAIN JAIN TELECOMMUNICATIONS WZ-8A2 GALI NO 2 NEW MAHAVIR NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL719618 11 04-JAN-2026
BOBBY JAIN SH H CJAIN JAIN TELECOMMUNICATIONS WZ-8A2 GALI NO 2 NEW MAHAVIR NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL719619 11 04-JAN-2026
HARISH CHAND JAIN SH G DJAIN JAIN TELECOMMUNICATIONS WZ-8A2 GALI NO 2 NEW MAHAVIR NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL719620 11 04-JAN-2026
HARISH CHAND JAIN SH G DJAIN JAIN TELECOMMUNICATIONS WZ-8A2 GALI NO 2 NEW MAHAVIR NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL719633 11 04-JAN-2026
BOBBY JAIN SH H CJAIN JAIN TELECOMMUNICATIONS WZ-8A2 GALI NO 2 NEW MAHAVIR NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719637 11 04-JAN-2026
BOBBY JAIN SH H CJAIN JAIN TELECOMMUNICATIONS WZ-8A2 GALI NO 2 NEW MAHAVIR NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719638 11 04-JAN-2026
BABITA SAHNI MUKESH SAHNI D 40 KRISHNA PARK GALI NO 4 N DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL722319 11 04-JAN-2026
MUKESH SAHNI NAND KUMAR SAHNI D 40 KRISHNA PARK GALI NO 4 N DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL722320 11 04-JAN-2026
MUKESH SAHNI NAND KUMAR SAHNI D 40 KRISHNA PARK GALI NO 4 N DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL722321 11 04-JAN-2026
BABITA SAHNI MUKESH SAHNI D 40 KRISHNA PARK GALI NO 4 N DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL722322 11 04-JAN-2026
MUKESH SAHNI NAND KUMAR SAHNI D 40 KRISHNA PARK GALI NO 4 N DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL722323 11 04-JAN-2026
BABITA SAHNI MUKESH SAHNI D 40 KRISHNA PARK GALI NO 4 N DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL722324 11 04-JAN-2026
MUKESH SAHNI NAND KUMAR SAHNI D 40 KRISHNA PARK GALI NO 4 N DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL722325 11 04-JAN-2026
MUKESH SAHNI NAND KUMAR SAHNI D 40 KRISHNA PARK GALI NO 4 N DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL722326 11 04-JAN-2026
MUKESH SAHNI NAND KUMAR SAHNI D 40 KRISHNA PARK GALI NO 4 N DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL722327 11 04-JAN-2026
BABITA SAHNI MUKESH SAHNI D 40 KRISHNA PARK GALI NO 4 N DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL722328 11 04-JAN-2026
BABITA SAHNI MUKESH SAHNI D-40 KRISHNA PARK STREET NO 4 NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL722418 11 04-JAN-2026
BABITA SAHNI MUKESH SAHNI D-40 KRISHNA PARK STREET NO 4 NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL722419 11 04-JAN-2026
MUKESH SAHNI NAND KUMAR SAHNI D-40 KRISHNA PARK STREET NO 4 NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL722420 11 04-JAN-2026
MUKESH SAHNI NAND KUMAR SAHNI D-40 KRISHNA PARK STREET NO 4 NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL722421 11 04-JAN-2026
BABITA SAHNI MUKESH SAHNI D-40 KRISHNA PARK STREET NO 4 NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL722422 11 04-JAN-2026
JITENDER JAIN HARISH CHAND JAIN WZ-8A2 GALI NO 2 NEW MAHAVIR NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL731281 11 04-JAN-2026
JITENDER JAIN HARISH CHAND JAIN WZ-8A2 GALI NO 2 NEW MAHAVIR NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL731282 11 04-JAN-2026
NIRUPAMA KAPOOR ALKESH KUMAR 643 VIKAS KUNJ VIKASPURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735628 11 04-JAN-2026
ALKESHKUMAR NIRUPAMA KAPOOR 643 VIKAS KUNJ VIKASPURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735629 22 04-JAN-2026
NIRUPAMA KAPOOR ALKESH KUMAR 643 VIKAS KUNJ VIKASPURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735630 11 04-JAN-2026
OM PARKASH RAJPAUL NA NA NA C-113A GANESH NAGAR TILAKNAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL735863 264 04-JAN-2026
PERMANAND NA NA NA RZ 53524 TUGLAKABAD EXTN KALKAJI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610489618 11 04-JAN-2026
SOHAN MADHUKAR MINZ NA NA NA 99, SOUTH PARK APARTMENT KALKAJI, OPPB-BLOCK , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30018311281942 165 04-JAN-2026
AJAY SHIVA LATE SHRI HSSHIVA 77 DESHBANDHU APARTMENTS KALKAJI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30133018553635 1100 04-JAN-2026
FARAH ALAM MOHD ANWAR ALAM D-II, 173, KIDWAI NAGAR WEST, , NEW DELHI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1201770100492833 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAHIDA ALAM ABDUL SALAM D-II, 173, WEST KIDWAI NAGAR, , NEW DELHI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1201770100492848 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANA ALAM ANWAR ALAM D-II, 173, WEST KIDWAI NAGAR , NEW DELHI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1201770100492852 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHAMMED ANWAR ALAM MOHAMMED MAQBOOL ALAM D-II 173, KIDWAI NAGAR WEST , NEW DELHI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1201770100505007 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMESHWAR DAYAL KHANNA NA NA NA D-143, LAJPAT NAGAR-I , , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30105510136632 1100 04-JAN-2026
NOETIC FINANCE PRIVATELIMITED NA NA NA DADA MANZIL 3RD FLOOR MUMBAI , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30045011201783 27500 04-JAN-2026
TAHA S HAHDAWALA NA NA NA 86 CEMENTWALA BLDG 3RD FLR R NO 4031 NABIULLAH LANE BHENDI BAZAR MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30009511947684 110 04-JAN-2026
PARVEZ A KHTRI ABDULKADER IBRAHIM KHATRI SECOND FLR ROOM NO17 TOPIWALA MANSION 9397 MOHAMMED ALI RD , MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201090003340112 2475 04-JAN-2026
HUTOXY ERUCH PANTHAKI ERUCH PANTHAKI 22 VASUNDHARA PEDDER ROAD , MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30002010826725 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY SHUKLA NA NA NA 47 MOUNT UNIQUE CHS 62-A PEDDAR ROAD , MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247011052210 4400 04-JAN-2026
GANESH MANUBHAI HALPATI MANUBHAI R HALPATI C9, SHANTI HSG SOC NR ST ANTHONY S CHURCH KHERANI ROAD,SAKI NAKA MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30611490079556 2200 04-JAN-2026
VAHORA MOHAMMAD SAJIDGULAM VAHORA GULAM MOHAMMADIBRAHIMBHAI WADI MOTI VAHORWAD SOPARIWALA BUILDING OPP MADRESSA VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413648176 2200 04-JAN-2026
TRUSHARKUMAR KIRITBHAI PATEL NA NA NA C57 MAHALAXMI SOC NR MAYUR SOC WAGHODIA ROAD , VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30115120995459 55 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR NA NA NA 502 A WING INTELECORP SOFTWARE LTD THE G EASTERN GOOAN BEK BELAPUR NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30048414330688 33 04-JAN-2026
DAMODAR VISHVANATHJI BHAGAT VISHVANATHJI BHAGAT TYPE B322 RCF COLONY, CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30088814792199 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUYOG SUDHAKAR MAINKAR SUDHAKAR SHANKARRAO MAINKAR SHOP NO 27 ANAND VIJAY SANKUL OPP ST ANNA CHARCH JAIL ROAD , NASHIK INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-IN30051312124880 231 04-JAN-2026
PRAVIN DADAJI BARVE NA NA NA FLAT NO 4 DARSHANA APARTMENT BH BMS SUPER MARKET  JAIL ROAD KALANAGAR NASIK INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-IN30039413753344 14300 04-JAN-2026
DONBOSCO SOARES NA NA NA GULMOHAR CO OP SOC LTD C 171 8  SECTOR 24  OPP AMRITA SCHOOL  JUINAGAR NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30267933231566 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASH YESHWANT MESTRY NA NA NA C 6 0 2 JAL KIRAN CHS LTD SECTOR 18 NERUL NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI DPID-CLID-IN30247040102902 4400 04-JAN-2026
BRIJ MOHAN GOYAL NA NA NA 3851 MOTI KUNJ LOHA MANDI AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30011811190282 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP GUPTA NA NA NA JAY DEVI HOSPITAL , DELHI GATE AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30011811340615 11000 04-JAN-2026
MAYANK VATS SATYENDRA SHARMA 11 LATA KUNJ MATHURA ROAD AGRA OPP MENTAL HOSPITAL AGRA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30051318518619 330 04-JAN-2026
ANAGHA ANIRUDHA KOYANDE ANIRUDHA MAHADEO KOYANDE 403 BHAVESH CHS RAMCHANDRA NAGAR N V DIGHE MARG MAHAPALIKA MARG THANE WEST INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30112716329528 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR AGGARWAL MR ATMA RAMAGGARWAL PLOT NO 6 SECTOR 12 HANUMANGARH JUNCTION HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH DPID-CLID-1201060500482521 1100 04-JAN-2026
PAVAN KUMAR GARG RAMJILAL GARG R-384 THERMAL COLONY STPS SURATGARH , DISTSRIGANGANAGAR INDIA RAJASTHAN SRI GANGANAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30611420050455 5.5 04-JAN-2026
AJAY SHARMA RAJVEER SHARMA 5051 GALI NO 5 VIJAYPARK MAUJPUR DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30223610122934 1078 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK BHATI OM PARKASH A-8153, NEAR RAGHUNATH MANDIR, KRISHNA NAGAR, DELHI NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-1204720012047545 11 04-JAN-2026
PUSHPA SHARMA ASHA RAM SHARMA 20160 KRISHNA GALI NO 5 MAUJPUR , DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039412336769 1100 04-JAN-2026
RUCHITA GUPTA NA NA NA P310 SUPERTECH ICON NYAY KHAN 1 SAI BABA MANDIR INDIRAPURAM GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-1203600002779370 27.5 04-JAN-2026
VISHAL S GAWALI SURESH VISHWANATH GAWALI SEC NO 12 6 TARAMAN JADHAV CHAWL VITTHAL MANDIR LANE SOMESHWAR WADI PASHAN PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30051315660202 22 04-JAN-2026
WALCHAND HIRACHAND WARIK HIRACHAND DAMAJI WARIK MINI KADRI CHAWL, KEG SAMBHAJI NAGAR, SAHAR RD, MUMBAI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30023912047155 27.5 04-JAN-2026
J P ANAKAN S P AMBROE BAJAJ JADE FLAT NO 502 5TH FLOOR , UNION PARK KHAR W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040110708 8800 04-JAN-2026
KULSAMBEN AJITBHAI AJMERI NA NA NA 11A, GULISTAN SOCIETY NEAR JUHAPURA BH ROYAL AKBAR FLATS AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30015910425728 1100 04-JAN-2026
AKBARI BEGAM MUJIBUR RAHMAN KHAN B-2 PRINCE DUPLEX OPP-VISHALA HOTEL NEAR-ICE FACTORY JUHAPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30154934113766 2200 04-JAN-2026
MEHMMUDMIYA BAWAMIYA CHAUHAN BAWAMIYA CHAUHAN 5 BAGEFIRDOSH SOC NR SONAL CINEMA SARKHEJ AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30302850148346 99 04-JAN-2026
PANDURANG SHANTARAM PAI SHANTARAM VITHOBA PAI HOUSE NO 826 KONKANA KERI , BHATKAL KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA UTTARA KANNADA DPID-CLID-1201060001696804 1100 04-JAN-2026
VASANT SUBRAY SHETTY NA NA NA H TYPE 1060 B NAGAR , DANDELI KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA UTTARA KANNADA DPID-CLID-1201060001665712 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAYUR BALAKRISHNA KOTHARKAR BALAKRISHNA O KTHARKAR NEAR OLD SYNDICATE BANK MADIBAG KADWAD KARWAR INDIA KARNATAKA UTTARA KANNADA DPID-CLID-IN30177411093494 154 04-JAN-2026
SHRIDHAR BHARAT BHAT NA NA NA KALMANE BALESARA PO SIDDAPUR TQ, UTTARA KANNADA DT KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA UTTARA KANNADA DPID-CLID-IN30061010561076 1100 04-JAN-2026
VINAYAK SHAMBHU UPADHYAYA SHAMBHU UPADHYAYA CHITRIGI KUMTA , , KUMTA KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA UTTARA KANNADA DPID-CLID-1202990002724620 495 04-JAN-2026
JAYASHREE P HEGDE VENKATRAMAN HEGDE SANNAMANE GADDE PO THUDUGANI TQ SIRSI SIRSI KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA UTTARA KANNADA DPID-CLID-1304140002710234 110 04-JAN-2026
RAGHUNATH H BENGRE HARI PUNDLIKNAYAK BENGRE NO 1331 MAIN ROAD NEAR BUS STAND N K SIDDAPUR INDIA KARNATAKA UTTARA KANNADA DPID-CLID-IN30177415738226 220 04-JAN-2026
M N BHAT NARASIMHA BHAT MANGALARATHI MANE AT AND PO NANDOLLI , YELLAPUR INDIA KARNATAKA UTTARA KANNADA DPID-CLID-IN30147710061512 154 04-JAN-2026
BHARAT NAYAK NA NA NA ASST ENGINEER KPC LTD ATGERSOPPA TQHONAVARNK HONAVAR INDIA KARNATAKA UTTARA KANNADA DPID-CLID-IN30023912058606 550 04-JAN-2026
VENKATESH KAMATH NA NA NA VENUS DISTRIBUTORS BUNDER ROAD HONAVAR , INDIA KARNATAKA UTTARA KANNADA DPID-CLID-IN30169610030252 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRASHEKHAR K MUDARADDI NA NA NA RTD POSTMASTER J T COLLEGE ROAD GADAG GADAG INDIA KARNATAKA GADAG DPID-CLID-IN30089610189803 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHANMUKHAPPA VIRABHADRAPPA HAMMASAGAR VIRABHADRAPPA HAMMASAGAR 399 TUPPAD KURAHATTI TQ  NAVALGUND , DHARWAD INDIA KARNATAKA GADAG DPID-CLID-IN30192630142939 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL TAMMANNAVAR NA NA NA GEETANJALI 441 OPP BED COLLEGE VIVEKANAND NAGAR GADAG KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA GADAG DPID-CLID-1201090000900800 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASH PAWAR GURUNATHSA PAWAR 3994A, SHRI RENUKA HOTEL , , GAJENDRAGAD INDIA KARNATAKA GADAG DPID-CLID-IN30214810324785 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHARANAPPA B MENASINAKAI B P MENASINAKAI KUSTAGE ROAD GAJENDRAGAD  GAJENDRAGAD KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA GADAG DPID-CLID-1204450000423346 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANOHARALAL JAIN JETHAMALLA JAIN H NO 46 LAXMESHWAR PETHBAN TAL SHIRAHATTI , DHARWAD INDIA KARNATAKA GADAG DPID-CLID-IN30192630221673 1100 04-JAN-2026
GHALAGI DIGAMBAR RAMACHANDRA RAMACHANDRA A GHLGI HOUSE NO 830B ATPO ANNIGERI TQ NAVALGUND DHARWAD INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAD DPID-CLID-IN30192630360311 1100 04-JAN-2026
YALLAPPA VEERAPPA PALLED NA NA NA NO 3256 E RON , DIST GADAG INDIA KARNATAKA GADAG DPID-CLID-IN30192630324583 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASH PUJAR RAMAPPA PUJAR BASAWESHWAR COLON, 1CROSS, GANDHI NAGAR, BELLARY, KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BELLARY DPID-CLID-IN30226911228230 165 04-JAN-2026
SHILPA G G SIDDAPPA NO 197 FLOWER STREET , BELLARY INDIA KARNATAKA BELLARY DPID-CLID-IN30192630205381 1100 04-JAN-2026
P VENKATA NARAYANA NA NA NA NO 1040 SOMADRI STREET MILLAR PET BELLARY INDIA KARNATAKA BELLARY DPID-CLID-IN30192630295878 1100 04-JAN-2026
P THEJESWARA NA NA NA D NO 40 W NO 10 SOMADRI STREET , BELLARY INDIA KARNATAKA BELLARY DPID-CLID-IN30192630296817 1100 04-JAN-2026
M OHAED OHAEDISAIL LATE MANIYAR IBRAHIM NO 13II KHDUYA MOSQUE STREET , BELLARY INDIA KARNATAKA BELLARY DPID-CLID-IN30192630370523 1100 04-JAN-2026
K UMA SHANAR K DINESH BABU SAI SADAN 3RD CROSS LEFT SONTHA LINGANNA LAYOUT GANDHI NAGAR BELLARY INDIA KARNATAKA BELLARY DPID-CLID-IN30113526362993 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOPAL REDDY ITTIGEHALHARIVANAM VEERA REDDY IH NEAR ANJINEYYA TEMPLE ITTIGIHAL VILLAGE SIRUGUPPA BELLARY INDIA KARNATAKA BELLARY DPID-CLID-IN30177412886446 110 04-JAN-2026



PAVAN A SLVE A V SLE PALACE ROAD SANDUR , BELLARY INDIA KARNATAKA BELLARY DPID-CLID-IN30192630956893 11 04-JAN-2026
SALEEM NALBANDI BUDEIN SAB NALBANDI SO N DODDA BUDEN SAB BENGERE , HARAPANAHALLI INDIA KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE DPID-CLID-IN30177414118571 330 04-JAN-2026
RANGA SWAMY K KADARE GOWDA KN MUNCIPAL COMISSIONER CITY MUNCIPAL COUNCIL HOSPET BELLARY DIST INDIA KARNATAKA HOSPET DPID-CLID-IN30214810776846 550 04-JAN-2026
P N SHASHIKALA NA NA NA DASARATHI COMPOUND V COSSPATEL NAGAR , , HOSPET KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BELLARY DPID-CLID-IN30021415874652 275 04-JAN-2026
MANAVVA DASAR RAMAPPA DASAR WO K K RAMANJINI HEALTH INSPECTOR SCRLY , HOSPET INDIA KARNATAKA BELLARY DPID-CLID-IN30039417693662 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIMALA DEVI K LATE K OTRAJJA NO 21111 MAIN ROAD HOSPET , BELLARY INDIA KARNATAKA BELLARY DPID-CLID-IN30192630267281 1100 04-JAN-2026
VADIRAJ DIDDI NA NA NA ANDRA BANK GANGAVATHI KOPPAL , INDIA KARNATAKA KOPPAL DPID-CLID-IN30023910637430 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNAPPA AMARAVATHI HANUMANTHAPPA MALLAPPA CO 8TH BLACK MURAHARI NAGAR , GANGAVATHI INDIA KARNATAKA KOPPAL DPID-CLID-IN30023911778235 275 04-JAN-2026
MEENA PACHISIA NA NA NA NO A-318 JVSL TOWNSHIP VIDYA NAGAR BELLARY INDIA KARNATAKA BELLARY DPID-CLID-IN30192630174569 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR KHARE NA NA NA A3-11 JVSL TOWNSHIP VIDYANAGAR VILLAGE TORNAGALLU BELLARY INDIA KARNATAKA BELLARY DPID-CLID-IN30192630196136 550 04-JAN-2026
LATHA DESHPANDE VIJAYA RAO DESHPANDE H NO 8-11-180252, VIDYA NAGAR, RAICHUR, KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA RAICHUR DPID-CLID-IN30226911718426 1265 04-JAN-2026
PAVAN KUMAR NA NA NA H NO 11-9-116 UPSTAIRS PINJAR WADI BRESTWAR PET RAICHUR INDIA KARNATAKA RAICHUR HO DPID-CLID-IN30192630200352 1100 04-JAN-2026
K H PADMAVATI NA NA NA H NO 11-8-81 BRESTWARPET , RAICHUR INDIA KARNATAKA RAICHUR DPID-CLID-IN30192630288882 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHENDRA KUMAR CHAJED DHARMJCHAND CHAJED OLD MAIN ROAD , , SINDHANUR INDIA KARNATAKA RAICHUR HO DPID-CLID-IN30177411654281 1100 04-JAN-2026
VINUTA R DESAI NA NA NA H NO 10-2-10A1 MANTRALAYA NIWAS SANGMESHWAR NAGAR GULBARGA KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA GULBARGA DPID-CLID-1201060000710476 550 04-JAN-2026
RAGHAVENDRA V DESAI NA NA NA CO CANARA BANK RIGIONAL OFFICE KAVDA COMPLEX STATION ROAD GULBARGA INDIA KARNATAKA GULBARGA DPID-CLID-IN30223611049367 1100 04-JAN-2026
KULKARNI BALAVANT DATTATRAYA DATTATRAYA BALAVANT KULKARNI TM CELL CANARA BANK REGIONAL OFFICE , GULBARGA KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA GULBARGA DPID-CLID-1201060000910157 682 04-JAN-2026
SYED SAIFUDDIN NA NA NA CO INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD, OLD JEWARGI ROAD, GULBARGA GULBARGA INDIA KARNATAKA GULBARGA DPID-CLID-IN30113526104966 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY KUMAR PATIL SANGA REDDY PLOT NO 102 GODU TOW NAGAR , GULBARGA INDIA KARNATAKA GULBARGA DPID-CLID-IN30192630141243 165 04-JAN-2026
GADA KASHINATH NA NA NA E123072,  E12295 TO E1233013 SAYIRAM NAGAR JEWARGI ROAD GULBARGA INDIA KARNATAKA GULBARGA DPID-CLID-IN30192630191279 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHETTY GUNDAPPA NA NA NA H NO 1-2915 MIG KHB COLONY BEHIND DIST COURT STATION BAZAR GULBARGA INDIA KARNATAKA GULBARGA DPID-CLID-IN30192630352298 1166 04-JAN-2026
SAVITRI SHANTVEER SUNKAD SHANTVEER BASAVANAPPA SUNKAD H NO-11495B-9 DHAVALGIRI BHAGYAVATI NAGAR GULBARGA INDIA KARNATAKA GULBARGA DPID-CLID-IN30192630355637 1100 04-JAN-2026
A S PRBHKR NA NA NA PAWAR COMPLEX NEAR OLD BUS STAND , BIDAR INDIA KARNATAKA GULBARGA DPID-CLID-IN30192630172664 1100 04-JAN-2026
TRILOCHANAYYA GAVIMATH S NA NA NA NO 11-1794 VIDYANAGAR , GULBARGA INDIA KARNATAKA GULBARGA DPID-CLID-IN30192630173392 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRALHAD SHAMRAO PATIL SHAMRAO GUNDERAO PATIL NO 15 OLD JEWARGI ROAD SBI COLONY GULBARGA INDIA KARNATAKA GULBARGA DPID-CLID-IN30192630304993 1100 04-JAN-2026
TIMMANNACHARY JAHAGIRDAR GOVINDACHARY JAHAGIRDAR T G JAHAGIRDAR  2-2028 PLOT NO 61 JAYANAGAR  SEDAM ROAD GULBARGA INDIA KARNATAKA GULBARGA DPID-CLID-IN30113526271208 1100 04-JAN-2026
IRANNA B NARI NA NA NA CO VEERABHADRESHWAR CLINIC NEAR SBH ADB TIMMAPUR TQ SHORAPUR GULBARGA DIST INDIA KARNATAKA SHAHAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30113526471459 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAGAJYOTHI BHAKKLE NA NA NA H NO 17 4 117 BRAMAHANAND NILAYA AGRICULTURAL COLONY BIDAR INDIA KARNATAKA BIDAR DPID-CLID-IN30021411970952 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMEENSA LADLESA PINJAR NA NA NA 208 213, SANGAN BASAVESHWAR COMPLEX SS HIGH SCHOOL BLDE HOSPITAL ROAD, BIJAPUR INDIA KARNATAKA BIJAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30001110176440 44 04-JAN-2026
VIJAYAKUMAR T KADAKABHAVI TAMMANNA KADAKABHAVI PLOT NO 71 VIMAL JYOTI BHAIRAV NAGAR ATHANI ROAD BIJAPUR INDIA KARNATAKA BIJAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30113526694032 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHIVANAND YELLAPPA HULAKUND NA NA NA PLOT NO - 21, NEAR RTO, SECTOR - 33, NAVANAGAR, , BAGALKOT KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BAGALKOT DPID-CLID-1201700000033866 275 04-JAN-2026
SHASHIKANT VASNTRAO JOSHI NA NA NA PLOT NO 90, SHREE GURUDATTA NIVAS SECTOR NO -35 NAVANAGAR BAGALKOT KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BAGALKOT DPID-CLID-1201320001192310 550 04-JAN-2026
JAYADEV N HIREMATH NAGAYYA H IREMAT VIDYANAGAR HUNGUND , BAGALKOT  DIST INDIA KARNATAKA BAGALKOT DPID-CLID-IN30135620175323 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHADEVAPPA RAMAPPA BADIGER NA NA NA SHILPI , RO KALADGI , BAGALKOT KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BAGALKOT DPID-CLID-1201320001539821 1100 04-JAN-2026
VENKATARAM PARASHURAM SARJAPUR NA NA NA B-61 MANJUSHREE SHANTI NAGAR KUNCHANUR ROAD JAMKHANDI KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BAGALKOT DPID-CLID-1601010000155691 1100 04-JAN-2026
AVDUTH NARVEKAR NA NA NA 1822 , KELKAR BAG ,AVDUTH , BUILDING , BELGAUM KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM DPID-CLID-1203500000423956 275 04-JAN-2026
MANJU P JADHAV PUTTAPPA R JADHAV NO 597 SCHEME - 13 T V TOWER BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM DPID-CLID-IN30192630357936 1100 04-JAN-2026
PUKATI BHIMAPPA NA NA NA NO 368 JAGANUR CHIKODI BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM DPID-CLID-IN30192630717337 55 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK LAXMANRAO KOLLA LAXMANRAO KOLLA VETERINARY OFFICER C-26 VISHWESHWARAYYA NAGAR BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM DPID-CLID-IN30113526415110 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHIVANAND C HUMBARWADI NA NA NA SHIV KRIPA PATIL GALLI M VADGAON BELGUAM KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM DPID-CLID-IN30192630084438 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHRINIVAS SURESH SHENKE NA NA NA HNO1439 GANESHPUR GALLI SHAHAPUR BELGAUM KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM DPID-CLID-1201060001201542 247.5 04-JAN-2026
AMBAPRASAD NERLIKAR NA NA NA 112A, MANGALAWAR PETH TILAKAWADI , BELGAUM KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM DPID-CLID-1201070000178465 990 04-JAN-2026
M S KOLHAPURE SUNIL KOLHAPURE PLOT NO 117 BEHIND GANESH MANDIR R C NAGAR 1ST STAGE BELGAUM KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM DPID-CLID-IN30051314759625 11 04-JAN-2026
PRABHAKAR SHANKAR KODKANI SHANKAR KODKANI PLOT NO 461 B UMA SHANKAR R C NAGAR BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM DPID-CLID-IN30113526229183 550 04-JAN-2026
SHOBHA SHANKAR LOKAPURE SHANKAR D LOKAPURE NO 1912 LAXMI NAGAR HINDALAGA BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM DPID-CLID-IN30192630273563 1100 04-JAN-2026
DOMNIC EDWARD PEREIRA NA NA NA HNO63,YESHWANT VIHAR, GLORIA HOUSE, NANAWADI, BELGAUM KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM DPID-CLID-1201320001543245 33 04-JAN-2026
ANANT P AI NA NA NA IST FLOOR MANDAR APTTS 23, NANAWADI BELGAUM KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM DPID-CLID-1302080000067321 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHUVANESHWARI G KARINDI NA NA NA AMEY PLOT NO 272 SECTOR NO 2 DOUBAL ROAD NEAR S B I SHIVABASAV NAGAR BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM DPID-CLID-IN30113526500082 1100 04-JAN-2026
GIRIDHAR ADAWEPPA HEBBALE NA NA NA H NO : L I G-132 MAHANTESH NAGAR BELGAUM BELGAUM KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM DPID-CLID-1201320001519904 550 04-JAN-2026
KALLAPPA Y KAMBLE NA NA NA PLOT NO 771 SECTOR NO 5 MALMARUTI EXTENSION SHREENAGAR BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM DPID-CLID-IN30192630373202 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRASHEKAR BASAVANNEPPA SHIGIHALLI BASAVANNEPPA SHIDDAPPA SHIGIHALLI H NO 1780 AVARADI GALLI BAILHONGAL DIST BELGAUM BAILHONGAL INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL DPID-CLID-IN30177412725266 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHIVANAND GURULINGAPPA BENNI NA NA NA SHIVANAND MEDICAL STORES NEAR BUS STAND BAILHONGAL DIST BELGAUM BAILHONGAL KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM DPID-CLID-1601010000200433 550 04-JAN-2026
SACHIN GANGADHAR JAVALI GANGADHAR VERABHADRAPPA JAVALI AT POST BIDI TQ KHANAPUR DIST BELGAUM BIDI INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM DPID-CLID-IN30113526715202 1100 04-JAN-2026
GZANESHWAR SIDRAMAPPA WANTAMUTTE NA NA NA 400  RAVIWAR PETH CHIKODI , BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA CHIKODI DPID-CLID-IN30223610862826 231 04-JAN-2026
VEERANNA VISHWANATH PATHANE NA NA NA SOMVAR PETH , , CHIKODI KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM DPID-CLID-1202890000016951 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURYAKANTH LAXMAN DAMBAL NA NA NA SL DAMBAL 83611 N M ROAD CHIKODI CHIKODI INDIA KARNATAKA CHIKODI DPID-CLID-IN30113526012874 1100 04-JAN-2026
IRAYYA RACHAYYA MATHAPATI BACHAYYA KARABASAYYA MATHAPATI BASAU BYAKUD ROAD HARUGERI RAIBAG BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM DPID-CLID-IN30216410307258 550 04-JAN-2026
SEVANTILAL CHANDULAL SHAH CHANDULAL VADILAL SHAH 19110 VIJAY NAGAR NARANPURA AHMEDABAD , INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30115112451553 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHARAD ANANTRAI DIGHE NA NA NA 6 JAY APTS 2ND FLOOR DENA BANK BLDG BHIMJIPURA NAVA WADAJ AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30154917209540 440 04-JAN-2026
SHANTANU RASTOGI AVINASH RASTOGI 64A VIVEKANAND PURI MAHANAGAR LUCKNOW LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30036010337475 55 04-JAN-2026
DALWADI ALKESH NAVINCHANDRA NAVINCHANDRA PITAMBARDAS DALWADI 18 MANEK AVENUE SOC NARANPURA , OPP D K HALL AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30154932804211 1100 04-JAN-2026
PANKAJ B KHANNA NA NA NA 1102 STERLING TOWER X ROAD NO 3  LOKHANDWALA ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30090710353078 1100 04-JAN-2026
NITIN B KHANNA NA NA NA 1102 STERLING TOWER X ROAD NO 3 LOKHANDWALA ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30090710353086 1100 04-JAN-2026
VASANT SHIVARAM PATIL NA NA NA 603 CRESENT GRANDE BEHIND RAJ CHAMBERS NEW NAGARDAS ROAD ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30267930230965 11 04-JAN-2026
SHRI KUMAR SHARMA SH CHANDER BHANARMA E76, KARAMPURA NAJAFGARH ROAD , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30611490657973 2200 04-JAN-2026
KRISHAN LAL CHADHA NA NA NA 938-A MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL721418 11 04-JAN-2026
KRISHAN LAL CHADHA NA NA NA 938-A MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724963 5.5 04-JAN-2026
KRISHAN LAL CHADHA NA NA NA 938-A MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL725043 5.5 04-JAN-2026
SHUB KUMAR SHARMA DEV RAJ SHARMA B 88 GALI NO 2 WEST VINOD NAGAR , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-1202990001616176 220 04-JAN-2026
ANUJ AGRAWAL NA NA NA B-24 VIKALP APTS IP  EXTN NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-1205120000006652 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHAJAN SINGH KUNDAN SINGH WB 170, GANESH NAGAR II, SHAKARPUR, NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039412102789 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDHAKAR NARAYAN SAWANT NARAYAN BABURAO SAWANT B 3 USHA NAGAR CHS LTD SARASWAT COLONY NEAR PANCHAYAT WELL DOMBIVALI EAST INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASIK DPID-CLID-IN30045080509700 1100 04-JAN-2026
VARSHA MODI NA NA NA 102 NILKANTH NAGAR GUJRAT HSG BOARD , BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30115121896109 110 04-JAN-2026
JYOTINDRA MUNINDRADEO SHARMA MUNINDRADEO LALJI SHARMA D 54 ASHRAY SOC NANDEVAR RD BHARUCH BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30115123637551 1100 04-JAN-2026
JOJY ABRAHAM JOSHEF ABRAHAM 3 SAHAR APART OPP ONGC DISPENCERY FULSHRUTI NAGAR BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30267933273943 1100 04-JAN-2026
YASH PAL CHANDNA NA NA NA III - G - 54 LAJPAT NAGAR - 3 , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610167481 1100 04-JAN-2026
ALKA MALIK NA NA NA H - 1 LAJPTA NAGAR I , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30114310234340 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAMIM AHMAD ZAHIR AHMAD H NO 190 STREET NO 4 ZAKIR NAGAR OKHLA NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30047610058108 550 04-JAN-2026
JOGINDER KOHLI NA NA NA 129 , EAST PUNJABI BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810040245 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY KUMAR FAKIR CHAND HNO 912  SHIVAJI PARK PUNJABI BAGH , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30236510081862 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR JOLLY NA NA NA T 64 RAJOURI GARDEN , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1202990004448889 275 04-JAN-2026
BIJENDER SINGH NA NA NA 527 WARD NO 5 DOODH WALI GALI MEHRAULI MEHRAULI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30177411371627 22 04-JAN-2026
MITHLESH SHARMA NA NA NA 1 1970 MODERN SHAHDARA NEAR MANSAROVAR PARK SHAHDARA DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30059710166132 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANGEETA JAIN LATE SH KHEMCHANDJAIN H NO - 4845 A - 3 B BHOLANATH NAGAR OPP - RAMLILA GROUND, SHAHDARA DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610688709 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEELAM JAIN NA NA NA II165, IIND FLOOR, TELIWADA, NEAR GURUDWARA, SHAHDARA DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-1203010000000078 11 04-JAN-2026
ASHISH AGGARWAL NA NA NA 991 BHOLA NATH NAGAR SHAHDARA DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30112715539010 550 04-JAN-2026
GAGAN KUMAR NA NA NA 16177-A LANE NO 2 EAST ROHTAS NAGAR SHAHDARA DELHI , INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI FOLIOPLL720303 5.5 04-JAN-2026
MANJIT SINGH SARDAR HARCHARAN SINGH 19157 GALL NO 4 WEST ROHTAS NAGAR SHAHDARA DELIHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL735844 5.5 04-JAN-2026
ASHA RANI NA NA NA 27109-A PANDAV ROAD OPP SHANKAR GA JWALA NAGAR SHAHDARA DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL735870 11 04-JAN-2026
ZAKA UL HASAN NA NA NA C 381 JYOTI COLONY LONI ROAD SHAHADRA DELHI , INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI FOLIOPLL950295 11 04-JAN-2026
YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA NA NA NA 14880 LANE NO 9 BALBIR NAGAR EXTN NEAR POST OFFICE SHAHDARA DELHI , INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI FOLIOPLL950525 11 04-JAN-2026
YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA NA NA NA 14880 LANE NO 9 BALBIR NAGAR EXTN NEAR POST OFFICE SHAHDARA DELHI , INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI FOLIOPLL950526 55 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KR SHARMA NA NA NA 14880 ST NO 9 BALBIR NAGAR EXTN SHAHDARA DELHI , INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI FOLIOPLL950551 11 04-JAN-2026
VINOD BANSAL NA NA NA 210, GUPTA TOWER, AZADPUR COMMERCIAL COMPLEX DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30020610112190 110 04-JAN-2026
SIDDHARTH BANSAL NA NA NA 210 GUPTA CORNER AZADPUR COMPLEX DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30020610460349 220 04-JAN-2026
BINDIYA GAUR NA NA NA C 15 COTTAGE ROAD NEW C BLOCK ADARSH NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30011810882157 275 04-JAN-2026
ARUN KUMAR ARORA NA NA NA D-53 RANA PRATAP ROAD ADARSH NAGAR DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST FOLIOPLL721439 11 04-JAN-2026
KAPIL KATARIA MURARI LAL 404 AMBER TOWER NEAR AKASH CINEMA AZADPUR DELHI , , INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST FOLIOPLL735742 5.5 04-JAN-2026
KAPIL KATARIA MURARI LAL M-40 SHYAM PARK AZADPUR DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST FOLIOPLL735744 11 04-JAN-2026
KAPIL KATARIA MURARI LAL 404 AMBER TOWER NEAR AKASH CINEMA AZADPUR DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST FOLIOPLL735746 5.5 04-JAN-2026
ARUN KUMAR ARORA NA NA NA D-53 RANA PRATAP ROAD ADARSH ROAD DELHI DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST FOLIOPLL950260 11 04-JAN-2026
AMIT MAKAN BABU RAM 77, WARD NO 6, BHATIA NAGAR , YAMUNA NAGAR HARYANA INDIA HARYANA YAMUNA NAGAR DPID-CLID-1202420000485304 110 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA CHANDRABADAN MISHRA C 30 RAMI NAGAR RANGVARSHA HOUSING SOCIETY LINK ROAD BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30047641425279 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMBALAL UMRAVBHAI TADVI UMRAVBHAI DHURJIBHAI TADVI B30 GANESHPARK SOC DAHEJ BAYPASS ROAD OPP AMITY SCHOOL BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30047642192245 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRAJAPATI YOGESHBHAI KANJIBHAI PRAJAPATI KANJIBHAI PARSHOTTAMDAS 1275, NIRNAYNAGAR, CHANDLODIYA, , AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30034310871222 1100 04-JAN-2026
DESAI JAYRAMBHAI KURSHIBHAI NA NA NA M4 SEC 8B NIRNAY NAGAR RANIP AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30127630356645 4400 04-JAN-2026
PRAJAPATI RAJESHKUMAR GANDALAL PRAJAPATI GANDALAL VITTHALDAS AT AND POST PUNASAN , VAYA JAGUDAN TA AND DIST MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30048411585410 4400 04-JAN-2026
DHARMENDRAKUMAR CHINUBHAI RAVAL NA NA NA A-18,SHUKAN SOCIETY NR,RAILWAY CROSSING KADING KADI GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-1205430000034672 550 04-JAN-2026
SUMATHY MURALEEDHARAN N K MURALEEDHARA 203 GOKULDHAM CHS LTD NEAR GREEN PARK GANDHI NAGAR DOMBIVLI EAST DOMBIVLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30133021439974 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARTI P ANDIT PURSHOTTAM PANDIT 119,   CAMP  SADAR  BAZAR SHAHIBAUG , AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30246110085805 1100 04-JAN-2026
ABDULMADARSHA VALISHA DIWAN VALISHA M DIWAN CO INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD AFS , AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413652935 1100 04-JAN-2026
DINESH NATWARLAL DAYA NATWARLAL DAYA B-4102, SAGAR SARITA, NEAR K T WADI, MEENA NAGAR, VASAI ROAD WEST THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1301540000069940 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA S PATINGE SHRIKRISHNA C PATINGE 103 BHAVESH NAVGHAR VASAI EAST DIST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30133018601978 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHILPA SUBHASH SHINGAVI SUBHASH PUNAMCHAND SHINGAVI 102 MANTRI SMRUTI CHITTARAJAN ROAD VILE PARLE EAST , MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30021411609545 550 04-JAN-2026
APARNA SHANTESH KAUSHIK SHANTESH DURGESH KAUSHIK 403-404 B WING VALLABH DARSHAN TEJPAL SCHEME ROAD- 2 VILE PARLE E MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201400000002732 1100 04-JAN-2026
MADHUKAR PANDURANG LASURE PANDURANG S LAURE 06 GRD FLOOR MANGESHI PRASAD BLDG NO 2 BWD MURBAD ROAD KALYAN WEST INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30323710047045 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHRADDHA MAHESH DESAI MAHESH C DESAI FLAT NO 4 KETAKI CHS LTD NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE LBS MARG GHATKOPAR WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30267931681137 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJIMODDIN MUNIR SAYED NA NA NA B 3 31 ONGC COLONY AMRUT NAGAR GHATKOPAR WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040100763 2200 04-JAN-2026
JOHN PAULBHAI CHRISTY NA NA NA DR NIMBALKAR LANE NR SAIBABA TEMPLE BH EMPIRER BUILDING FATEHGUNJ BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30047641755679 4400 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASH R KUUP RAMDAS K URUP B 5 FLAT 17 ONGC COLONY AMRUT NAGAR , GHATKOPAR MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040102304 2200 04-JAN-2026
SONIA RAJESH CHANDNANI RAJESH CHANDNANI 404, ROYAL CASTLE, CITY LIGHT , SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1204150000028691 4400 04-JAN-2026
POONAM GOYAL NA NA NA C 362 A YAMUNA VIHAR C BLOCK , DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30051323452815 704 04-JAN-2026
RS PANWAR SUNDAR SINGH PANWAR D-143 GALI NO-4 BHAJAN PURA , DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30135630046865 55 04-JAN-2026
VIKAS KUMAR SHARMA N K SHARMA C228 YAMUNA VIHAR , , DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30047641729684 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY KUMAR GROVER NA NA NA B 204 NEHRU VIHAR , , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610326074 1100 04-JAN-2026
SITANSHU SEKHAR LAHIRI SASANKA SEKHAR LAHIRI E 333 SECTOR 18 ROHINI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30143610553225 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANAND SWAROOP PRAJAPATI SH LOKMAN PRAJAPATI 3764 MOTIA BAGH SARAI PHOOS DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610697486 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJIV NARAYAN KAILASH NARAYAN 7 RAJ NARAYAN ROAD CIVIL LINES , DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI DPID-CLID-1201090002094540 2200 04-JAN-2026
MAYANK ROHATGI DILAWAR SINGH C O DINESH ROHATGI 2 SHYAM NATH MARG DUPLEX 5 OBEROI APT NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30290242420356 550 04-JAN-2026
PRASANNA VILAS JOSHI VILAS RAMCHANDRA JOSHI 444 RATAN LANE AT POST TALUKA TRIMBAKESHWAR NASHIK NASHIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1204470007246214 1100 04-JAN-2026
KOCHAR JITENDRA KANTILAL KOCHAR KANTILAL FULCHAND AT POST PALKHED TALUKA NIPHAD DISTRICT NASHIK PALKHED INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-IN30133019926648 1100 04-JAN-2026
MASOOD JAVED MOHD YAQOOB QURESHI G-70 2ND FLOOR NIZAMUDDIN W , DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30036022307355 66000 04-JAN-2026
GAURAV VIG SURINDER KUMAR H NO B-XX-119 SANT NAGAR CIVIL LINES LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30184610020217 27500 04-JAN-2026



NAVEEN KUMAR D R GUPTA C-19, INDIAN OIL HOUSING COLONY SUCHI PIND , JALANDHAR INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30009510215466 275000 04-JAN-2026
RAJ KUMARI SHRI MAHESH VYAS 117M167 KAKADEO TIKONIA PARK KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155710452636 38500 04-JAN-2026
DASHRATH KUSHWAHA INDRASHAN KUSHWAHA 41 K 1A SAKET NAGAR DHUMANGANJ ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30133018459611 25300 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR NA NA NA SABJI MANDI NEAR DURGA MANDIR LALGANJ RAEBARELI , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH RAEBARELI FOLIOPLL950484 60500 04-JAN-2026
KAILASH CHAND AGARWALHUF NA NA NA CO CHHOGMAL CHOUTHMAL SADAR BAZAR, , PO LADNUN INDIA RAJASTHAN DIDWANA DPID-CLID-IN30116030116809 44000 04-JAN-2026
ADIL E SARONDWALA NA NA NA GREEN ACRES BUILDING G FLAT NO 11 2ND FLOOR SALUNKE VIHAR ROAD KONDHWE PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30051310054266 27500 04-JAN-2026
ANAND SUNDAR PRABHUWALAVALKAR NA NA NA KATTA TAL WALVAN , TAL MALVAN MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MALVAN DPID-CLID-1601010000289111 25410 04-JAN-2026
GIRISH PRABHUDAYAL AGRAWAL NA NA NA SAGAR 5 - AGRAWAL NAGAR MALEGAON ROAD , DHULE INDIA MAHARASHTRA DHULE DPID-CLID-IN30045080209693 26400 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASHCHAND INDARCHAND LUNAVAT NA NA NA INDRA VIHAR SHRIKRISHNA PETH AMRAVTI AMRAVATI INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATHI DPID-CLID-IN30088813666224 115500 04-JAN-2026
SUDHIR GUPTA NA NA NA CO JAGADISHWAR REDDY H NO 5-6-79 DWARKA NAGAR NIZAMABAD INDIA TELANGANA NIZAMABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039415592952 33000 04-JAN-2026
PHILIP C GEORGE C P GEORGE 281937 PANDARACHIRA   SOUTH KADAVANTHRA  SOUTH KOCHI      KERALA INDIA KERALA COCHIN DPID-CLID-IN30023910107988 34650 04-JAN-2026
RUNA GHOSH ASHOKE KUMAR GANGULY KRISHNA KALITALA PO- MAKDUMPUR , DIST- MALDA INDIA WEST BENGAL MALDA DPID-CLID-IN30264610026765 33000 04-JAN-2026
UPEN BORDOLOI NA NA NA GUWAHATI REFINERY PRODUCTION DEPT , , ETP UNIT NOONMATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413683589 26400 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK KHANDUBHAI PATEL KHANDUBHAI DAYALJI PATEL CO JYOTI A SHAH, 6A SATYASADAN, NEXT TO ARORA CINEMA,MATUNGA MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201090001266173 55000 04-JAN-2026
K ABHAY NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL800001 51029 04-JAN-2026
ABHAY K NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL800002 51012.5 04-JAN-2026
K ABHAY UMAR NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL800003 50996 04-JAN-2026
ABHAY KUMAR K NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL800004 49912.5 04-JAN-2026
K ABHAY NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL800006 51029 04-JAN-2026
ABHAY K NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL800007 51012.5 04-JAN-2026
K ABHAY UMAR NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL800008 50996 04-JAN-2026
ABHAY KUMAR K NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL800009 49912.5 04-JAN-2026
PAUL FRANCIS NA NA NA KANJOOPARAMBIL W CHENNAMKARY , ALAPPUZHA KERALA INDIA BIHAR GAYA DPID-CLID-1202390000237922 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJ PATI DEVI NA NA NA VILLAGE KHAMHARIYA GANGA RAM , POST MAGHAUWA BABU DIST BASTI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BASTI DPID-CLID-IN30133018742064 7700 04-JAN-2026
AVTARJIT SINGH MADAN NA NA NA ONGC CORP 9 FLOOR JEEVAN BHARTI II CONNAUGHT CIRCUS NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30234910132589 2200 04-JAN-2026
PARTHA PRATIM DHEKIAL NA NA NA DYMGRENGINDIAN OIL COR LTD MD DELHI DIVOFFICE, WORLD TRADE CENTRE BABAR ROAD , BARAKHAMBA LANE NEW  DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30147720059626 2200 04-JAN-2026
SARDARI LAL CHOPRA NA NA NA 2 - C  21 NEW ROHTAK ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30120910136043 5500 04-JAN-2026
PRAVEEN KUMAR JAIN NA NA NA 1105 KUCHA HARJAS MAL , BAZAR SITARAM DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30112716324062 2200 04-JAN-2026
BHAGIRATH HUF NA NA NA 471 IST FLOOR EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810432748 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHIV NARAIN HUF NA NA NA 471 FIRST FLOOR EAST PATEL NAGAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810432843 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJEEV DEEWAN RAJINDER DEWAN 310 WEST PATEL NAGAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30177410573135 2200 04-JAN-2026
SURJEET SINGH FLORA NA NA NA 21855 GURU ARJUN NAGAR , , W P NAGAR INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413295433 2200 04-JAN-2026
JYOTI MUKHI NA NA NA D 16, VIJAY NAGAR , , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30009510345027 2200 04-JAN-2026
SURINDER SINGH NA NA NA ST DIRECTORATE QST 12 ROOM NO 318 ARMY HQS DHQ NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30114310357542 2200 04-JAN-2026
PROMODH CHOPRA NA NA NA D 1 NIZAMUDDIN EAST NEW DELHI , DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30112715340129 1870 04-JAN-2026
ANIL SHARMA O P SHARMA MITSUI AND CO INDIA PVT LTD PLOT NO D 1 4TH FLOOR SALCON RAS VILAS DIST SAKET NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30036021081209 4400 04-JAN-2026
GAURA JOSHI M D JOSHI FLAT NO - 13 - A, POCKET - A - 9, KALKAJI EXTN, DDA FLATS, NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610216792 5500 04-JAN-2026
WILLIAM TETE NA NA NA L 78 , SAROJINI NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810605912 2200 04-JAN-2026
PAMIT SINGH HARVINDER SINGH O 21 LAJPAT NAGAR II , , DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30021412526791 3300 04-JAN-2026
DR MOHINDER DEWAN LATE DR HNDEWAN D 215 DEFENCE COLONY , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30112716413984 5500 04-JAN-2026
SYED AFTAB AHMAD SYED MOHD NASEEM 278 D 12 OKHLA JAMIA NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30177410087044 1650 04-JAN-2026
NAR SHARDUL MITTAL RAM CHANDRA GUPTA 1560 , PUNJABI BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810242799 8800 04-JAN-2026
RAJESHWAR KUMAR JAIN NA NA NA 2313 CLUB ROAD PUNJABI BAGH EXTN , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30177415544039 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAGMOHAN DHINGRA HANS RAJ DHINGRA E - 365 IIND FLOOR RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610327219 11000 04-JAN-2026
SARLA KOHLI NA NA NA E 941 NARAINA VIHAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30012610702857 5500 04-JAN-2026
ARCHANA VISHWADEEP VISVADEEP SHARMA A 12 PARIJAT APARTMENT OUTER RING ROAD PITAM PURA  DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30114310359222 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANITA GUPTA SHRI SURESH CHANDGUPTA D 127 PUSHPANJALI ENCLAVE PITAMPURA DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30133018442101 2200 04-JAN-2026
SOM DEV KHURANAWGCDR NA NA NA 9511 ONKAR NAGAR , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30078110000828 5500 04-JAN-2026
SHIV RAM TALWAR LATE ATMA RAMTALWAR E-6114B KESHAV PURAM  DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-1201910102208452 2200 04-JAN-2026
MANMOHAN GOEL NA NA NA 2069  NARELA MANDI DELHI , DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30088813067350 6600 04-JAN-2026
SUMER SINGH SH RAM KISHAN D-292-B EXTN-2 NANGLOI DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30086110089918 2200 04-JAN-2026
AMIT KUMAR BAHL SHRI SUNIL KUMARBAHL S - 87 G K - II , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30167010044620 16500 04-JAN-2026
BAL KRISHEN ANAND NA NA NA G - 41 , MASJID   MOTH GREATER KAILASH   2 NEW  DELHI , INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30014210105892 8800 04-JAN-2026
NEELAM BHATIA NA NA NA D-13 GREATER KAILASH ENCLAVE PART I NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039412414639 6600 04-JAN-2026
SOMAYYA KALMADI NA NA NA E-342B, IIND FLOOR GREATER KAILASH I , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30147720018774 2200 04-JAN-2026
MUDITA CHANDRA LATE AKHIL CHANDRA 1 ANAND LOK , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30078110051384 7700 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA SH BIRENDERVIR GUPTA 130 A1 GAUTAM  NAGAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30165310066322 5500 04-JAN-2026
VINOD KUMAR PANWAR RAJENDER DEV 215 SHAHPUR JAT , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30058910082318 2200 04-JAN-2026
SATNAM SINGH SALUJA NA NA NA 73 ANAND LOK , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30120910090337 7700 04-JAN-2026
SATISH CHANDRA AHUJA NA NA NA K C 41B ASHOK VIHAR PHASE 1 FLATS KC DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30105510487560 3300 04-JAN-2026
ATANU DAS NA NA NA BD 12 B PASCHIMI, SHALIMAR BAGH , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30009510700147 2200 04-JAN-2026
MITHLESH SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA 221, CALCUTTA WALI BAGICHI RING ROAD SIDE , AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30155720838090 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARVIND VISHWANATH KUNTE LATE VG KUNTE E-54, NEW AGRA COLONY DAYAL BAGH ROAD , AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30155720775440 2200 04-JAN-2026
VISHWA KANT KULSHRESTHA SHANTI SWAROOP KULSHRESTHA A-70 INDRAPURI NEW AGRA AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30155721799848 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHARTESH ANNASAHEB CHOUGULE NA NA NA PADMAVATI DENTAL CLINIC KURANI COMPLEX MAIN ROAD HARUGERI KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM DPID-CLID-1203350000098092 88 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY DHANAPAL HANJE DHANAPAL BALAPPA HANJE C O KASTURI NIVAS ATHANI ROAD HARUGERI , HARUGERI KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM DPID-CLID-1203350000174441 88 04-JAN-2026
JAGDEEP VASANT SHAH NA NA NA AT POST KAGWAD TAL ATHANI , DIST BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM DPID-CLID-IN30133018593913 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJU VASANT SHAH NA NA NA AT POST KAGWAD TAL ATHANI , DIST BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM DPID-CLID-IN30133018593954 1100 04-JAN-2026
ABHIJIT BALKRISHNA MANE NA NA NA ASHOK NAGAR TAL CHIKODI NIPANI DIST BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM DPID-CLID-IN30177410323114 11 04-JAN-2026
SANJIVINI SHIVARAM GHASTI SHIVARAM GHASTI PLOT NO 12 SAVANT COLONY AKOL ROAD NIPANI INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM DPID-CLID-IN30177411556346 1100 04-JAN-2026
KIRAN GOPALRAO PATIL NA NA NA ATPO - SHIRGUPPI, TAL- CHIKODI DIST- BELGAUM, , NIPANI KARANATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM DPID-CLID-1201091900098516 275 04-JAN-2026
VILAS GANGADHAR KURBETTI NA NA NA P B ROAD SHINTRE COLONY DIST - BELGAUM NIPANI KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM DPID-CLID-1202000000078639 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHARMARAJ SUBHASH KHOT NA NA NA POST-KOTHALI AT-KUPPANWADI TAL-CHIKODI BELGAUM KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM DPID-CLID-1201060000824133 1100 04-JAN-2026
MALLAPPA VENKAPPA KAMBALE NA NA NA SREERAM BUILDING PLOT NO 12391A1 SHANTI NAGAR ATHANI DT BELGAUM KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM DPID-CLID-1601010000117881 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANILKUMAR MALLAPPA KAMBLE MALLAPPA KAMBLE SHREERAM BUILDING PLOT NO 1239 A1 I SHANTINAGAR ATHANI BELGAUM DIST KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM DPID-CLID-1601010000166469 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK DATTATRAY VIBHUTE NA NA NA VARDHAMAN PETE SHEDBAL, TAL ATHANI DIST - BELGAUM SHEDBAL KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM DPID-CLID-1202000000100127 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHANKREPPA BASAPPA BISAGUPPI NA NA NA FOREST QUATERS RAIBAG , BELGAUM KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM DPID-CLID-1203350000418414 385 04-JAN-2026
KUMAREGOWDA D C NA NA NA SRI LAKSHMI VENKATESHWARA IYENGER BAKERY, MASJID MOHALLA MAIN ROAD, NARASIMHARAJAPURA NARASIMHARAJAPURA KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-1204470006315210 330 04-JAN-2026
BHERULAL MR NA NA NA 80, ACHARIAPPAN STREET , , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30059710052274 1100 04-JAN-2026
PAPPUCHETTY SRINIVASULU SRILAKSHMI PAPPUCHETTY SRINIVASULU NO 5 SRINIVASA IYER STREET , , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30021410742567 275 04-JAN-2026
M VIKRAM NA NA NA NO 48, PERUMAL MUDALI STREET, SOWCARPET, , CHENNAI TN INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-1301760000186941 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJKUMARI BIHANI NA NA NA CO BHARAT ELECTRIC  CO 137  GOVINDAPPA NAICKEN STREET CHENNAI CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30108013202643 1100 04-JAN-2026
M KESAVA RAO SO M YEGNANARAYANA CO STATE BANK OF SAURASHTRA 99, ARMENIAN STREET GEORGE TOWN CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30611490838319 1100 04-JAN-2026
S RAJEWARI S UREH UREHJAIN 28 SAMI PANDARAM STREET CHINTADRIPET , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30030210035880 1100 04-JAN-2026
S UREH UREHJAIN C SAMPATHRAJ 28 SAMI PANDARAM STREET CHINTADRIPET CHENNAI , INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30030210035898 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHANALAKSHMI R NA NA NA NO 9 POOBEGAM 4 TH STREET MOUNT ROAD CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30169611411364 330 04-JAN-2026
DEVARAJANCMMR LATE CDMAHADEVAN B11, SHREYAS APARTMENTS NEW NO5, OLD NO3, BALAKRISHNA ROAD MYLAPORE CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30059710031576 1100 04-JAN-2026
M PANEER SELVA N MRUGASA NO 3 SUNKUWAR STREET TRIPLICANE , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413638209 1100 04-JAN-2026
P ANBALAGAN V PICHANDI NO 212 AYODHYA NAGAR , , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30108022068084 1100 04-JAN-2026
VELAYUTHAM R RAMASWAMY G NO 296  M BLOCK NAVALAR NAGAR CHEPAUK CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30267930329626 1100 04-JAN-2026
NIKEETA NA NA NA ANKUR APARTMENTS NO 851-852 POONAMALLEE HIGH ROAD CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-1301440001551774 1100 04-JAN-2026
K ARUMUGAM NA NA NA NO 137 SWAMIDOS PURAM KILPAUK CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413659310 1100 04-JAN-2026
C SELVADOSS NA NA NA NO- 70  LOCK STREET KILPAUK , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413740324 1100 04-JAN-2026
S USHA RANI G SARAVANAN A 33 TOWER BLOCK 8TH FLOOR TAILORS ROAD CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30108022457683 1100 04-JAN-2026
S V GOPALAN NA NA NA OLD NO 2 NEW NO 5 VASAN STREET PERAMBUR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039412245109 528 04-JAN-2026
G RADHAKRISHNAN NA NA NA 223 8TH BLOCK PERIYAR NAGAR PULIYANTHOPPAN CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413657762 1100 04-JAN-2026
N R JOH NA NA NA DOOR NO 1 BOLU STREET , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30135620329607 1100 04-JAN-2026
G SANTOSH BAIJAIN NA NA NA NO 16 FLAG  STAFF STREET ROYAPURAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30108022221914 1100 04-JAN-2026
G KISHORE CHANDJAIN M GUDARMAL JAIN NO 16 FLAG STAFF STREET ROYAPURAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30108022430332 1100 04-JAN-2026
I VNAYAGAM LATE A IRUSN 23 NETHAJI 2ND STREET ST THOMAS MOUNT KALAIYA NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413657809 1100 04-JAN-2026
NANTHAGOPAL S SHRI SATHASIVAM OLD NO:455, NEW NO:20 METLY SOUTH COLONY, 2ND STREET T NAGAR CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-1203040000038956 770 04-JAN-2026
SURESH SAMBAMURTHY G SAMBAMURTHY 22 SRINIVASA ROAD KOSALA FLATS T NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413503918 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHYAMALA S NA NA NA 22 SRINIVASA ROAD KOSALA FLATS T NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413503926 1100 04-JAN-2026
S HERIFF SHEIK BUDDEN SAHIB NO 10 SELVA VINAYANAGAR KOIL STREET BALA KRISHNA NAGAR THIRUVOTTIYUR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30039413638769 1100 04-JAN-2026
G RAVIKUMAR G C KONDIAYA 134 AMBAL STREET SATHUMA NAGAR , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30039413741583 1100 04-JAN-2026
MR VCHANDRA SEKAR GVARADA RAJAN OLD NO65,NEW NO54, 2ND MAIN ROAD, GANDHI NAGAR, CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-1202980000090223 55 04-JAN-2026
K JAYACHANDRAN M KANNIAPPAN OLD NO 8 NEW NO 17 1ST STREET GOVINDARAJAPURAM ADAYAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413741245 1100 04-JAN-2026
K RAMCHANDRA CHATUR NA NA NA 66 SOLIAPPAN STREET OLD WASHERMENPET CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039410822603 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARUL PRAGASAM S SUNDARAM M 19 THANGAVELU PILLAI GARDEN 1ST STREET , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30131320293624 220 04-JAN-2026
NARAYANA MURTHI SR RAMASWAMI S N HINDU MISSION HOSPITAL OLD 36 NEW 103 G S T ROAD TAMBARAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30131320702941 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAYAKRISHNAN T NA NA NA NO 22  UPSTAIRS APPARAO COLONY  FIRST STREET TAMBARAM  SANATORIUM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30039412274498 1100 04-JAN-2026
JOSEPH M DANIEL D M NEIYAKALAYIL PLOT 1234 SECTOR THREE PADI POST MUGAPPAIR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30037810237536 1100 04-JAN-2026
V KRISHNASAMY NA NA NA 14 VENUGOPAL NAGAR MADHAVARAM MILK COLONY CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30039413562033 1375 04-JAN-2026
P JAYAVEERAN NA NA NA 3184 KAVIARASU  KANNADASAN NAGAR KODUNGAYUR CHENNAI , INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30036020244124 1100 04-JAN-2026
MR SK MUKUNDAN NA NA NA NO4, AGASTHIAR STREET EAST TAMBARAM CHENNAI-59 CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-1302590000221398 1100 04-JAN-2026
M YOGENDRA KUAR NA NA NA 132 3RD STREET GAYATHRI NAGAR IRUMBULIYUR TAMBARAM EAST CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413659506 1100 04-JAN-2026
K SUNDRA MURTHY NA NA NA NO 191, JAIYN NAGAR AYYABAKKAM , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30009510792653 1100 04-JAN-2026
CV SRINIVASAN NA NA NA 43 U970, DR LAKSHMANASAMY SALAI KK NAGAR , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30022210042049 550 04-JAN-2026
H BUDMAL BUDMALNAAR HASTIMAL NAHAR 6, CHANDRAPPA MUDALI STREET, SOWCARPET , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30061010477192 1100 04-JAN-2026
E DINAKARAN C ETHIRAJAN M-40F IIND FLOOR TNHB EAST AVENUE KORATTUR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413421598 550 04-JAN-2026
M LOGANATHAN NA NA NA 16165A BHARATHI NAGAR KORTTUR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413659104 1100 04-JAN-2026
WILLIAM BARTHIPAN M MATHAVADIAN MR 2B THAAI APARTMENTS 618 T H ROAD OPP MM THEATRE TONDIARPET CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30044110707601 275 04-JAN-2026
C SIVAKUMAR P CHINNAYEN 116 3RD STREET SASTHRI NAGAR THANDAYAR PETA CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413741786 1100 04-JAN-2026
K MANOHARAN NA NA NA 1 J V APARTMENTS 6TH MAIN ROAD JAWAHAR NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720413278 1100 04-JAN-2026
P ARAMASIVAM NA NA NA A 16 ASIAN TOWERS 5TH AVENUE ASHOK NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413658976 1100 04-JAN-2026
VISALAKSHI GANESAN NA NA NA NEW #2, OLD #21 3RD STREET GOPALAPURAM CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-1301740000063460 1100 04-JAN-2026
SONILLA NA NA NA 108 PETERS CANE SRINIVASA AVENUE CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413980717 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUJATHA N NATARAJAN R 27 RAGHAVA AVENUE 27 RAGHAVA AVENUE ADAMBAKKAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30044110696505 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOPALAKRISHNAN L NA NA NA PLOT NO 50,DOOR NO 3 LAKSHMI NAGAR ADAMBAKKAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30163740151260 1100 04-JAN-2026
D UMA SHANKAR V S DEARAJAN NO 398 NEW 473 OLD IVTH CROSS STREET SATYANAGAR MAHAPAKKAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413638639 1100 04-JAN-2026
S WATHI PRIYA NA NA NA DOOR NO26, RAGAVA NAGAR 1ST STREET, MADIPAKKAM , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30220110837677 55 04-JAN-2026
SAILAJA K SRIDHAR K B13 BALAJI ARCADE 134A ARCOT ROAD SALIGRAMAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30044110868147 1100 04-JAN-2026
S KRIHNAVENI M SAPATH 4 OLD-11 SASTRY STREET SHANTHI NAGAR SALIGRAMAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039412219504 1100 04-JAN-2026



M PADINI NA NA NA NO  852, THIRUVALLUVARPURAM II ST, CHOOLAIMEDU, CHENNAI , INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30015910219959 1100 04-JAN-2026
M VASUNDARA NA NA NA M R J FLATS FLAT NO J 214155 CHOOLAIMEDU HIGH ROAD CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039410961131 44 04-JAN-2026
K RAMAKRISHNAN C KRISHNAN OLD NO 5 NEW NO 29 INDIRA GANDHI STREET AVVAI NAGAR CHOOLAIMEDU, CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30108022440810 550 04-JAN-2026
C RAMU M CHINNAPPAN NO 80 BALAJI STREET NR EXTN KOLATTUR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039411723176 165 04-JAN-2026
J VIAYA VIAYANARAYANAN M JAYA RAAN 1230 A  5TH STREET VALARMATHY NAGAR KOLATHUR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413638648 1100 04-JAN-2026
K B RAVIUMAR NA NA NA NO 6A 3RD CROSS STREET BALAJINAGAR KOLATHUR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413659112 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAVICHANDRAN G GOVINDARAJAN R PLOT NO 3 SRI MEENAKSHI NAGAR VINAYAGAPURAM KOLATHUR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30131320370867 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMUTHAVALLI RAJENDRAN NA NA NA NO 19415 ASIAD COLONY THIRUMANGALAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30163740716535 550 04-JAN-2026
AKILA B SUNDARAVADIVEL K 73 VARADARAJAN M STREET SANJEEVI NAGAR ARUMBAKKAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30044110970560 1100 04-JAN-2026
R SUBAMANIAN NA NA NA FLAT NO 7 C-II SAF GAMES VILLAGE KOYAMBEDU CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413506617 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJGOPAL PRASAD NA NA NA C 21  PHOS  NO 64 RATHNAVEL PANDIAN ROAD G G NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30267930654953 1100 04-JAN-2026
D K PRAASH NA NA NA 91  MAHA VISHNU NAGAR PONNIAMMAN MEDU  NR RETTARI JUNCTION BEHIND UMIYA MAHAL  MADHAVARAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413471999 82.5 04-JAN-2026
VADAMI DEVI NA NA NA 16, KALATHIAPPA ST CHOOLAI  CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-1301760000008354 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDHAKAR KUPPUSAMY K UPPUSAMY PLOT 9 SRI AMMAN NAGAR MADANDAPURAM KUNDRATHUR ROAD PORUR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30021411111282 550 04-JAN-2026
G MURUESAN C GANESAN NO- 3  6TH STREET SEETHARAM NAGAR KODUNGAIYUR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413740412 1100 04-JAN-2026
T VERIVEL NA NA NA NO 31 KANAKAVALLIPURAM STREET , TIRUVALLUR INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30039416094628 550 04-JAN-2026
M BASKARAN NA NA NA W 123 BRAMIN STREET 231 NEW MELI VILLAGE VIA NATHAM CHENGALPATTU KANCHIPURAM INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413423696 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH JAIN LATE KOMAL CHANDJAIN A 7 BALRAM NAGAR LONI DISTT GHAZIABAD UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30011810503642 1100 04-JAN-2026
GHANSHYAM DASS NA NA NA B 69 SECTOR 55 , NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30177410045985 1072.5 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH KUMAR SETH LATE SH CDSETH L - 60, SECTOR - 25 JAL VAYU VIHAR , NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30120910105635 1100 04-JAN-2026
A GNESH GNESHRO A GTTIH BHARAT PETROLEUM CORPORATION LTD BHITONI POL DEPOT NH-12 PO SHAHPURA DIST JABALPUR MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413645980 13200 04-JAN-2026
ANKIT JAIN RISHABH KUMAR JAIN C 77 MPPGCL COLONY BIRSINGHPUR PALI DISTT UMARIA UMARIA , BIRSINGHPUR MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SHAHDOL DPID-CLID-1204720011519736 165 04-JAN-2026
K GANESAN NA NA NA HDFC BANK LIMITED, CUSTODY SERVICES, LODHA-I THINK TECHNO CAMPUS, OFFICE FLOOR 8, KANJURMARG EAST, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30154956108120 2332 04-JAN-2026
KAILASH AGARWAL ATMA RAM AGARWAL SO SH ATMA RAM AGARWAL SONI JI KI BARI BEHIND NAV JEEVAN HOSPITAL NAGAUR RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR DPID-CLID-IN30133017947633 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARVIND KUMAR JAIN ASHARFI LAL D 311 SARSAVTI NAGAR BASNI JODHPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30073210111144 2200 04-JAN-2026
HARI SINGH SOLANKI MANGL LAL SOLANKI 20 E 38 CHOPASANI HSG ROAD JODHPUR RAJASTHAN , INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30226910113167 44 04-JAN-2026
B KISHORE KUMAR B RAJASHEKHARAM CO ANAND MANGAL PLOT NO 8 OLD LOCO SHED ROAD RATANADA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30051310754002 2200 04-JAN-2026
CHAMPA LAL NA NA NA 22 MEGHNAGAR NEAR CANAL PAL ROAD JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30051311605166 5500 04-JAN-2026
KAILASH MAHESHWARI CHETAN LAL MAHESHWARI PLOT NO 20 MAHADEV NAGAR MAHAMANDIR TISRIPOLE KE BAHAR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30045011878088 2200 04-JAN-2026
KIRTI ACHAL SINGH CO SH ANIL RAWAT SO SH RANVEER SINGH BHATTI KI BAORI,CHOPASNI ROAD JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-1201210100279840 275 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH MITTAL BHANU PRAKASH 342 SAINIK VIHAR PITAMPURA DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30096610079200 1100 04-JAN-2026
MURLI DHAR NA NA NA H NO 134 BLOCK TP LANDMARK PPR PITAMPURA , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-1201060002497436 550 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY DHINGRA NA NA NA B-20 JAI SHIV APARTMENTS PITAMPURA WEST ENCLAVE DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30039413605552 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJEEV JAIN MANOHAR LAL JAIN NO-163 3RD FLOOR VAISHALI ENCLAVE PITAMPURA DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30039416004148 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJEEV KUMAR NA NA NA WZ 1867 RANI BAGH DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST FOLIOPLL950716 11 04-JAN-2026
RUP CHAND HASSIJA NA NA NA C 769 KESHAV PURAM , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30133017171730 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM KUMAR VERMA SURAJ MAL VERMA 6-C, MIG FLATS, 2ND FLOOR RAM PURA , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30267930394395 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATYA NARAIN GUPTA CHANDAN LAL 23120 ONKAR NAGAR-B TRI NAGAR DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL722654 22 04-JAN-2026
KUNDAN SINGH SH KUSHAL SINGH R- 1385 MANGOL PURI , DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30086110113747 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATPAL SINGH SH BALBIR SINGH VILL KIRARI PO NANGLOI , DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30133018584392 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHARU MAKKAR SUDHIR K MAAR AB 31 MIANWALI NAGAR ROHTAK ROAD , NEWDELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30047642463554 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK BHATNAGAR OM PRAKASH BHATNAGAR A-478 SARITA VIHAR MATHURA ROAD NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30047610235041 275 04-JAN-2026
DEVDASHKUMAR LONARE NA NA NA L-328, SARITA VIHAR NEW DELHI- , INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30048410422676 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUJATHA PRADEEP NA NA NA A-604, KAIRALI APARTMENTS PLOT NO-10, SECTOR-3 DWARKA NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30086110074244 1100 04-JAN-2026
AVINASH CHANDER LATE SH RAMLUMBHAIA B - 101, PLOT NO - 8 HIM HIT CGHS LTD SECTOR - 22, DWARKA NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610127861 11 04-JAN-2026
PANKAJ PANT MOHAN CHANDER PATHAK RZ 588 6 A NASIRPUR ROAD NEAR J B M SCHOOL DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1201910102335726 1100 04-JAN-2026
KULJEET SINGH LATE SHRI LALSINGH SOUTH DELHI APARTMENTS PLOT NO-8 FLAT NO-301 SECTOR-4 DWARKA NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30112716152117 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM CHANDRA SINGH NA NA NA WZ-122A GALI NO 3 SADH NAGAR-1 PALAM COLONY NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735867 825 04-JAN-2026
MOHIKA GANDHI NA NA NA E-10 GREATER KAILASH ENCLAVE-I NEW DELHI , , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL729973 22 04-JAN-2026
MOHIKA GANDHI SUSHIL GANDHI E-10 GREATER KAILASH ENCLAVE-I NEW DELHI , , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL735583 11 04-JAN-2026
ALKA MANTRI ANIL MANTRI A 106 N T S GREEN RAIL NAGAR SECTOR 50 NOIDA, GHAZIABAD INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30177410119838 1100 04-JAN-2026
GULAM JEELANI MIRANI NA NA NA CO J K BANK LTD PERSONNEL DEPTT ZONAL OFFICE DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30234910131449 1100 04-JAN-2026
DINESH KUMAR BHAGAT NA NA NA 27 SATNAM PARK KRISHNA NAGAR DELHI , INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI FOLIOPLL950453 1100 04-JAN-2026
USHA KIRAN GOEL SH SUIL SUILKUMARGOEL D - 241 PHASE - I ASHOK VIHAR DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30020610710825 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANISH GOEL SUSHIL GOEL D-241 D BLOCK ASHOK VIHAR PH I DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30177411182359 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR JAIN SHYAM LAL JAIN KC 11C ASHOK VIHAR PH 1 NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-1203320000192533 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDERSHAN SINGH SACHDEVA NA NA NA B Q 19 SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30112715180327 1100 04-JAN-2026
HEMA KURSIJA BALRAJ KURSIJA A-2382 PHASE I LIG FLATS ASHOK VIHAR DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST FOLIOPLL722296 11 04-JAN-2026
BALRAJ KURSIJA SHRI PARMANAND A-2382 PHASE I LIG FLATS ASHOK VIHAR DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST FOLIOPLL722297 11 04-JAN-2026
JAI DEVI SHRI PARMANAND A-2382 PHASE I LIG FLATS ASHOK VIHAR DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST FOLIOPLL722298 11 04-JAN-2026
JAI DEVI SHRI PARMANAND A-2382 PHASE I LIG FLATS ASHOK VIHAR DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST FOLIOPLL722299 11 04-JAN-2026
BALRAJ KURSIJA SHRI PARMANAND A-2382 PHASE I LIG FLATS ASHOK VIHAR DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST FOLIOPLL722300 11 04-JAN-2026
BALRAJ KURSIJA SHRI PARMANAND A-2382 PHASE-1 LIG FLATS ASHOK VIHAR DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST FOLIOPLL722688 11 04-JAN-2026
JAI DEVI SHRI PARMANAND A-2382 PHASE-1 LIG FLATS ASHOK VIHAR DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST FOLIOPLL722689 11 04-JAN-2026
BALRAJ KURSIJA SHRI PARMANAND A-2382 PHASE-1 LIG FLATS ASHOK VIHAR DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST FOLIOPLL722690 11 04-JAN-2026
HEMA KURSIJA BALRAJ KURSIJA A-2382 PHASE-1 LIG FLATS ASHOK VIHAR DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST FOLIOPLL722691 11 04-JAN-2026
JAI DEVI SHRI PARMANAND A-2382 PHASE-1 LIG FLATS ASHOK VIHAR DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST FOLIOPLL722692 11 04-JAN-2026
JAI DEVI NA NA NA A-2382 PHASE-I LIG FLATS ASHOK VIHAR DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST FOLIOPLL950292 11 04-JAN-2026
SUSHMA NA NA NA C - 455 YAMUNA VIHAR , DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610356450 1100 04-JAN-2026
TARUN SHARMA KUBER DUTT SHARMA HNO- X- 252 STNO- 6, BRAHMPURI OPP SHIV MANDIR DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-1203480000015922 550 04-JAN-2026
SHEFALI MODI VIJAY KUMAR MODI MODI HOUSE 37 RAJPUR  ROAD DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810025948 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURESH KUMAR GARG SHRI JAGAN NATH 7801 ARA KASHAN ROAD RAM NAGAR PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810578553 1100 04-JAN-2026
SACHIN LAMBA NA NA NA XV 100083 MULTANI DHANDA PAHARGANJ NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI FOLIOPLL950520 11 04-JAN-2026
PUSHPA LAMBA NA NA NA H NO 10008 STREET NO 3 MULTANI DHANDA PAHARGANJ NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI FOLIOPLL950522 11 04-JAN-2026
MANGAL SAIN LAMBA NA NA NA XV-10008 STREET NO 3 MULTANI DHANDA PAHARGANJ NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI FOLIOPLL950523 11 04-JAN-2026
GULSHAN RAI HARI CHAND C-214 , JANAK PURI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810088361 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARVINDER SINGH SH GURDIT SINGH A- 294 JANAK PURI , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30086110129879 550 04-JAN-2026
ARUNDEEP SINGH KAWATRA NA NA NA BF-4 JANAKPUR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30094010172557 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUMEET KAUR CHANDHOK NA NA NA B-2108 JANAK PURI , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30021410957588 275 04-JAN-2026
INDER DUTT GODIYAL MN GODIYAL C-272,JANAK PURI , , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1201910100046390 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA NA NA NA HOUSE NO - A-233 JANAKPURI , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1202600000001754 11 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK THAKUR NA NA NA 103 PREM NAGAR, , , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1203000000008561 11 04-JAN-2026
BRIJ MOHAN ARORA CHANDER BHAN ARORA WZ 12C NEW MAHAVIR NAGAR NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1203350001527987 385 04-JAN-2026
VED KUMAR MADAN NA NA NA C 2172, JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30088813842232 357.5 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR JAIN SHIL CHAND JAIN C4G121A , JANAKPURI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30112716097466 550 04-JAN-2026
INDU TYAGI RADHEY SHYAM TYAGI A 1B 102 JANAKPURI , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30287120467698 11 04-JAN-2026
KISHORI LAL SHAH LATE SHRI KIRATRAMSHAH A-356 II-FLOOR JANAKPURI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30155720961337 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDHIR CHOPRA M R CHOPA A 1B40  L I G FLATS JANAK PURI , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30267931619713 1100 04-JAN-2026
GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN BHUPENDRA SINGH WZ-10A STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719591 11 04-JAN-2026
GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN BHUPENDRA SINGH WZ-10A STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719592 11 04-JAN-2026
GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN BHUPENDRA SINGH WZ-10A STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719593 11 04-JAN-2026
GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN BHUPENDRA SINGH WZ-10A STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719594 11 04-JAN-2026
GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN BHUPENDRA SINGH WZ-10A STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719595 11 04-JAN-2026
GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN BHUPENDRA SINGH WZ-10A STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719596 11 04-JAN-2026
GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN BHUPENDRA SINGH WZ-10A STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL719597 11 04-JAN-2026
GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN BHUPENDRA SINGH WZ-10A STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL719598 11 04-JAN-2026
GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN BHUPENDRA SINGH WZ-10A STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719704 11 04-JAN-2026
GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN BHUPENDRA SINGH WZ-10A STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719705 11 04-JAN-2026
SURINDER KAUR JAGJIT SINGH B-2117 JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL719770 11 04-JAN-2026
PERMINDER SINGH JAGJIT SINGH B-2117 JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL719771 11 04-JAN-2026
RAMANDEEP SINGH REEN B S REEN W Z 10 A STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL720236 11 04-JAN-2026
RAMANDEEP SINGH REEN B S REEN W Z 10 A STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL720237 11 04-JAN-2026
RAMANDEEP SINGH REEN B S REEN W Z 10 A STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL720238 11 04-JAN-2026
RAMANDEEP SINGH REEN B S REEN W Z 10 A STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL720239 11 04-JAN-2026
NAVNEET KAUR REEN B S REEN WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL720364 22 04-JAN-2026
NAVNEET KAUR B S REEN WZ-10A STREET 1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL720453 11 04-JAN-2026
G S REEN B S REEN WZ-10A STREET 1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL721192 11 04-JAN-2026
N K REE B S REEN WZ-10A STREET 1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL721218 11 04-JAN-2026
N K REE NA NA NA WZ-10A STREET 1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL721241 11 04-JAN-2026
AMARJEET SINGH RANJEET SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL723333 11 04-JAN-2026
AMARJEET SINGH RANJEET SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL723334 11 04-JAN-2026
MAHESH CHANDRA NIGAM NIGAM S L 31 VAIBHAV SURENDRA PLACE OPP UNIVERSITY BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30075710871566 1100 04-JAN-2026
BABULAL CHIDAR DOULAT RAM CHIDAR C-7 LAKE CITY ENCLAVE NEAR SANT LEELA SHAHA BAIRAGARH BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30039413642143 2200 04-JAN-2026
NEELESH KUMAR RAWAT LATE GYAN CHANDRAWAT 31, BMHRC TYPE II BY PASS ROAD KARONDAKALA WARD 70 DISST BHOPAL M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30133020761179 1100 04-JAN-2026
VILAS RAMBHAU DHUMAL RAMBHAU DHUMAL C5123 1 SEC 4 C B D BELAPUR NAVIMUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30021412493346 550 04-JAN-2026
PRAVIN KUMAR KOMAL JAGDISH PRASAD 111 16 THAKKAR BAPA COLONY C S T CHEMBUR , MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30021414714600 220 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK RATTANLAL SUD NA NA NA RABALE TTC AREA PLOT NO R36 MIDC RABALE NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30154918089969 1210 04-JAN-2026
VAISHALI S PATIL SURAJ MAHADEO PATIL DAWOUR NGR KARANJA RD URAN RAIGAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30143610554228 1100 04-JAN-2026
TARABAI BHALCHANDRA MALI NA NA NA HOUSE NO 2194 BALAI URAN , NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-1201320000502059 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAM PYARE SH F RAM A-33, GALI NO-3, JAGAT PURI EXT DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30147720056679 4400 04-JAN-2026
YOGESH KALIDAS SHAH KALIDAS SHAH 185187 NAGDEVI STREET 2ND FLOOR MUMBAI , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30115112600981 2200 04-JAN-2026
ATUL KUMAR SAXENA NA NA NA ZOO ELDECO GREEN GOMTI NAGAR , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30039416972653 550 04-JAN-2026
SATISH CHANDRA NA NA NA E 316 MANTRI AWAS GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30051320322686 346.5 04-JAN-2026
DURGA PRASAD TIWARI NA NA NA 4126, VIVEK KHAND GOMTI NAGAR , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720605857 3300 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY SINGH SRI S NINGH B-463, VINAY KHAND GOMTI NAGAR , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155721025123 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAVITA GROVER NA NA NA 597 SECTOR 13 U E KURUKSHETRA , , INDIA HARYANA KURUKSHETRA DPID-CLID-IN30223611187998 330 04-JAN-2026
SHIPRA SHARMA SUBHASH CHAND SHARMA 533 SEC 13 H B C KURUKSHETRA INDIA HARYANA KURUKSHETRA DPID-CLID-IN30177411649957 550 04-JAN-2026
VIJETA SUBHASH CHAND MIRZAPUR MIRZAPUR PART 384 KURUKSHETRA GURUKUL KURUKSHETRA HARYANA INDIA HARYANA KURUKSHETRA DPID-CLID-1203000000922819 1089 04-JAN-2026
BRIJ RAJ KRISHANMOUDGIL NA NA NA MUDGIL AND CO KHERA BAZAR JAGADHRI DIST YAMUNANAGAR INDIA GUJARAT YAMUNANAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30154915830986 1100 04-JAN-2026
INDERJIT KANKAR JAGAN NATH H NO 4429 C WARD NO 2 TESHIL , ROPAR PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB RUPNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30051317461210 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR LEKH RAJ H NO 405 GULMOHAN COMPLEX TEHSIL KHARAR DIST MOHALI PB , MOHALI PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB RUPNAGAR DPID-CLID-1204720003882090 203.5 04-JAN-2026
AVANTIKA PANDEY NA NA NA H NO 113 2 ACME HEIGHTS SECTOR 126 CHAJJU MAJRA ROAD KHARAR , KHARAR PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB RUPNAGAR DPID-CLID-1204720004903744 165 04-JAN-2026
SHAKUNTLA DEVI ASHOK KUMAR THAREJA NO 3 GEETA COLONY , , RAJPURA INDIA PUNJAB PATIALA DPID-CLID-IN30047641358113 1100 04-JAN-2026



ASHOK KUMAR BANSAL NA NA NA MS S K BANSAL INDS CINEMA ROAD PUMP NAGAR SIRHIND MANDI PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB RAJPURA DPID-CLID-1202420100056780 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH BANSILAL DEOPURA NA NA NA B48 SHANTI PARK NR AMIT NAGAR CIRCLE KARELIBAUG VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000133775 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASH SHOBHAGCHAND SHAH SHOBHAGCHAND SHAH ROOM NO 10, ALARAKHA- A KHETWADI 9TH LINE NEAR PUNJAB TRAVELLS MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30143610219388 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAMOD C SANGHAI NA NA NA 460 ANAND NAGAR KAREGAON ROAD NEAR JAIN MANDIR , PARBHANI INDIA MAHARASHTRA PARBHANI DPID-CLID-IN30051313592007 275 04-JAN-2026
VIKRAM CHANDRAKANT CHAVAN CHANDRAKANT YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN 30 YASHWANT KAREGAON ROAD NEAR HANUMAN TEMPAL SHRIRAM NAGAR PARBHANI INDIA MAHARASHTRA PARBHANI DPID-CLID-IN30133021515649 1100 04-JAN-2026
SIDDHARTHA CHATURVEDI SANTOSHKUMAR CHOUBEY 3RD FLOOR THAPAR HOUSE TEMPLE ROAD CIVIL LINES NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30021411720536 1754.5 04-JAN-2026
DIWAKAR PANDHARINATH KESKAR NA NA NA SR NO 207 2 1 2 B 3 MAHALAXMI COMPLEX KASPATE WASTI WAKAD PUNE CITY PUNE MAHARASTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30307710071337 1100 04-JAN-2026
GITA PATEL SHASHIKANT PATEL 2, ALKAPURI, USMANPURA, BESIDES NAGINDAS CHAMBER, AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30034310205753 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUSHMA SESETTY NA NA NA FLAT NO 33, AMENETIES BLOCK, A INSTALLATION, BPCL SEWREE EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30009511020232 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANIL MAHADEV VAITY MAHADEV P VAITY BDD CHAWL NO 16 ROOM 75, SEWREE MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1301380000039786 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUSHMA JAIN SHADI LAL JAIN B 3 5 ASHOK VIHAR PHASE II , , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30021412011234 7667 04-JAN-2026
SEEMA JAIN NA NA NA H -  24  AND  25 ADARSH  NAGAR,  JEEWAN  PARK 2ND  FLOOR  UTTAM  NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30007910291733 2200 04-JAN-2026
ROSY SHARMA OM PARKASH VASISTH A-181 CHANAKYA PLACE PANKHA ROAD NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL735792 8800 04-JAN-2026
MAN SINGH NA NA NA B G 6211-C PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30036020237543 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASH SINGH RAUTELA D S RAUTELA 297 VEER AWAS SECTOR 18A DWARKA NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30018313167905 4400 04-JAN-2026
JYOTI TIWARI NA NA NA FLAT NO A-203 NEW COSMPOLITAN APARTMENT PLOT NO-33 SECTOR-10 DWARKA NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30154952992186 1787.5 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA OM PRAKASH GUPTA J-344 SARITA VIHAR NEAR APOLLO HOSPITAL SARITA VIHAR DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-1202990001368545 4400 04-JAN-2026
JAGDEEP KUMAR RANA NA NA NA B-15 AIMO CGHS CLASSIC APARTMENT PLOT NO 11 SECTOR 22 DWARKA SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30112716045519 11000 04-JAN-2026
ROSHAN LAL SH KUNDAN MAL C-74, FARMER APARTMENT SECTOR-13 ROHINI DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-1202060000019321 4400 04-JAN-2026
TARAMANI SH ROSHAN LAL C-74 FARMER APARTMENT SECTOR-13, ROHINI DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-1202060000019349 2200 04-JAN-2026
BHUPESH RAWAT NA NA NA A 44 MANDAWALI FAZALPURUNCHE NEAR NALANDA SCHOOL DELHI , INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30133017120507 2200 04-JAN-2026
AJAY KUMAR BAKSHI LATE SRI KRBAKSHI 331, MANDAVALI FAZALPUR, SHANKER MARG GALI NO 5, DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30147720067033 13200 04-JAN-2026
LIJEO VARGHESE NA NA NA PLOT NO 11,12 SHALIMAR GARDEN EXTN I FLAT NO 302,MAHAGUN ESTATE 2 SAHIBABAD, GAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30014210062346 4400 04-JAN-2026
B C JOSHI NA NA NA B C JOSHI 112 BN BSF, , CO 56 APO INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30112715732710 3300 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA KRISHNAKANT DALVI KRISHNAKANT SAKHARAM DALVI JAYSHREE LAXMI B WING ROOM NO4 , GANDHI NAGAR DOMBIVALI EAST INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30112716063546 3300 04-JAN-2026
KAILASH CHANDRA GUSIA GHASI RAM NAYA BAS JAI PALTEN ALWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30112716658794 5500 04-JAN-2026
MEENAKSHI MITTAL NA NA NA 162 SECTOR - 9 FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30020610271996 2200 04-JAN-2026
BIJENDRA MEENA HARKESH MEENA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LIMITED IOBP ARAOTI FARIDABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720992461 2200 04-JAN-2026
MANSI MITTAL NA NA NA HNO-338, SECTOR-14, FARIDABAD, HARYANA INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30236510022589 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJEEV KUMAR TRIPATHI NA NA NA H NO - 2726 SECTOR - 7 A FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30020610410039 3300 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ KUMAR PRAYAG DATT SYNTHESIS AND BIOTICS DIV INDIAN OIL R AND D CENTRE, SECTOR 13 FARIDABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720950765 2200 04-JAN-2026
SARAT BHARALI LATE RAJAT BHARALI IOCL,  R AND D CENTRE VTFE FUEL RESEARCH DEPARTMENT SECTOR-13 FARIDABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720969680 2200 04-JAN-2026
SURENDER SINGH LATE RAI SINGH INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD R AND D CENTRE SECTOR 13 FARIDABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720979876 4400 04-JAN-2026
GOPAL LAL BAIRWA NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD R AND D  CENTRE SECTOR 13 FARIDABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720979884 4400 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY MITTAL NA NA NA H NO-47 AGRAWAL COLONY HODAL, PALWAL DISTT- FARIDABAD, HARYANA INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30262010052195 2200 04-JAN-2026
NEERU NAGPAL NA NA NA H NO - 4079, SEC - 22, , , GURGAON HAR INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30198310743622 3300 04-JAN-2026
PANKAJ KUMAR NIRANJAN LAL V AND POKUND , , DISTT-REWARI INDIA HARYANA REWARI DPID-CLID-IN30094010146960 2200 04-JAN-2026
HARSAWRUP CHAUDHARY NA NA NA H NO - 959, SECTOR - 3 - I, HUDA - REWARI, HARYANA INDIA HARYANA REWARI DPID-CLID-IN30020610602836 4400 04-JAN-2026
ARUN BANSAL SHIV SHANKAR BANSAL HNO1885, NAI BASTI, REWARI, HARYANA INDIA HARYANA REWARI DPID-CLID-IN30226911343175 3289 04-JAN-2026
MANGE RAM NA NA NA B-18 INDIAN OIL TOWNSHIP SECTOR-3 PART -II BAWAL ROAD REWARI INDIA HARYANA REWARI DPID-CLID-IN30155720958180 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR NA NA NA A-3, INDIAN OIL TOWNSHIP SECTOR-3, PART-II BAWAL ROAD REWARI INDIA HARYANA REWARI DPID-CLID-IN30155720958405 2200 04-JAN-2026
PARVEEN KUMAR NA NA NA 64421 NORTHERN BYE PASS NEAR HAFED CHOWK AZADGARH ROHTAK INDIA HARYANA ROHTAK DPID-CLID-IN30096610124062 2200 04-JAN-2026
SATISH KUMAR DURGA NA NA NA HOUSE NO511 RAM KALI MARKET BHIWANI STAND ROHTAK INDIA HARYANA ROHTAK DPID-CLID-IN30094010147495 2200 04-JAN-2026
K C GUPTA NA NA NA H NO 23195 AGGARWAL STREET MALL GODAM ROAD , ROHTAK INDIA HARYANA ROHTAK DPID-CLID-IN30011810516073 2200 04-JAN-2026
MANOHAR LAL MEER SINGH VILL AND PO DAWLA , , JHAJJAR INDIA HARYANA JHAJJAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720979126 4400 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR MEHTAB SINGH V BANBHARI HISSAR , HISSAR HARYANA INDIA HARYANA HISSAR DPID-CLID-1202890000956672 5043.5 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASH HARI CHANDMEHTA NA NA NA HNO 165-N MODEL TOWN , HISAR HARYANA INDIA HARYANA HISSAR DPID-CLID-1203720000173341 8800 04-JAN-2026
VIRENDER KUMAR BATRA SH PURAN CHAND CO, CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA VPO BADOPAL  BADOPAL HARYANA INDIA HARYANA FATEHABAD DPID-CLID-1201910102150525 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR NA NA NA HONO-73 VPO DHOTTAD , SIRSA INDIA HARYANA SIRSA DPID-CLID-IN30072410063447 2200 04-JAN-2026
SURAJ BANSAL SHOM SHARAN BANSAL HARYANA GAS AGENCY , HISSAR ROAD SIRSA INDIA HARYANA SIRSA DPID-CLID-IN30147720034139 3300 04-JAN-2026
THAKUR DASS VERMA BHAGWAN DASS VERMA H NO 61317 KUMAHARAN MOHALLA NEAR JHANJ GATE JIND INDIA HARYANA JIND DPID-CLID-IN30240410080655 2200 04-JAN-2026
AZAD SINGH GARG SH PRITHVI SINGHGARG H NO - 1674 URBAN ESTATE JIND HARYANA INDIA HARYANA JIND DPID-CLID-IN30020610825399 1870 04-JAN-2026
LALIT KUMAR NA NA NA MOHALLA DADERAJ WARD NO19 JIND JIND HARYANA INDIA HARYANA JIND DPID-CLID-1202600000006767 3300 04-JAN-2026
NEELAM NA NA NA MOHALLA DADERAJ WARD NO14 JIND JIND HARYANA INDIA HARYANA JIND DPID-CLID-1202600000006771 3300 04-JAN-2026
SURAJ BHAN SH BOBAD RAMSHARMA HNO-218 VILLAGE DHANI FOGAT BLOCK-1, TEH DADRI DISTT BHIWANI INDIA HARYANA BHIWANI DPID-CLID-IN30086110088713 12100 04-JAN-2026
JAGAT SINGH DHULL DARYA SINGH H NO 85 PARK COLONY , BHAWANI INDIA HARYANA BHIWANI DPID-CLID-IN30154919184023 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH MOHINDER SINGH H NO 2034, WARD NO 31, PARGATI NAGAR, GOHANA ROAD, SONEPAT HARYANA INDIA HARYANA SONEPAT DPID-CLID-IN30236510131286 2750 04-JAN-2026
MUKESH MUNJAL NA NA NA 344 SECTOR 14 URBAN ESTATE , KARNAL INDIA HARYANA KARNAL DPID-CLID-IN30165310067593 2200 04-JAN-2026
SURESH KUMAR SHRI RAM VPO, KUNJ PURA, DISTT KARNAL, HARYANA INDIA HARYANA KARNAL DPID-CLID-IN30236510077899 2200 04-JAN-2026
USHA KIRAN SANJEEV MEHTA 1752 A SECTOR 6 HOUSING BOARD COLONY KARNAL INDIA HARYANA KARNAL DPID-CLID-IN30223610476528 1650 04-JAN-2026
SANJIV LATHER NA NA NA  , VPO PHOOSGARH KARNAL INDIA HARYANA KARNAL DPID-CLID-IN30011810802200 2200 04-JAN-2026
VINOD KUMAR JHA NA NA NA C 17 ARJUN NAGAR DAYAL SINGH COLONY KARNAL INDIA HARYANA KARNAL DPID-CLID-IN30112716569332 3300 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR NARWAL SURAJ BHAN NARWAL EODE 98 CME , , PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30177411538546 330 04-JAN-2026
VINOD KUMAR SACHAN JAGESHWAR SACHAN WPN SECTION 30 SQN AIR FORCE CO 56 APO CO 56 APO INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30133019966694 1100 04-JAN-2026
ISHANT KHANDELWAL SHAILESH KUMAR H NO 10412 ST NO 1 BAGICHI ALLOUDIN MOTIAN KHAN PAHAR GANJ DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-1203350001531666 110 04-JAN-2026
SUMIT DUGGAL SUNIL DUGGAL E-33 , NEW MULTAN NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30011810642290 1100 04-JAN-2026
RUPA CHATTERJEE NA NA NA 3 VASANT MARG VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30226913427526 935 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR SHUKLA ML SHUKLA C-3269, JANAK PURI, NEW DELHI , , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30058910009204 550 04-JAN-2026
MADHUSUDAN VITHAL LELE VITHAL HARI LELE JEEVAN NAGAR  -  DHOKE COLONY HIRA JYOTI BUILDING CHINCHWAD PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30028010233982 1100 04-JAN-2026
A BBU NA NA NA 355 SCHOOL STREET CHITHATHOOR CHEYYAR TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU THIRUVANNAMALAI DPID-CLID-1203280000098291 66 04-JAN-2026
S LOGEWARAN NA NA NA 2 SECOND CROSS 2ND MAIN MOOGAMBIHAI NAGAR NAINARMANDAPAM PONDICHERRY INDIA PONDICHERRY NA DPID-CLID-IN30108022498570 1100 04-JAN-2026
SOBHA DEVI NN P UNNIKRISHNAN NO 3, II ND CROSS EAST ANNA NAGAR , PONDICHERRY INDIA PONDICHERRY NA DPID-CLID-IN30009511013777 1100 04-JAN-2026
E ANUSUPRIYA NA NA NA NO 24 IST CROSS TAGORE NAGAR PONDICHERRY INDIA PONDICHERRY NA DPID-CLID-IN30177410569642 550 04-JAN-2026
JAYARANY G R GUNASEGAAN PLOT NO:45 & 46 THIRUVALLUVAR VEETHI DIWAN KANDAPPA NAGAR NAINARMANDAPAM PONDICHERRY INDIA PONDICHERRY NA DPID-CLID-1204040000042782 1100 04-JAN-2026
M UALARATHI NA NA NA NO 1D 2ND CROSS ARRUTHURAA NAGAR KAUNDANPALAYAM EXTN PONDICHERRY INDIA PONDICHERRY NA DPID-CLID-IN30039413660855 1100 04-JAN-2026
M I ABDULJABBAR K M OHAEDISAIL 19 B SECOND CROSS RAINBOW NAGAR PONDICHERRY INDIA PONDICHERRY NA DPID-CLID-IN30039413502167 1100 04-JAN-2026
S R PAANNALAKHMI NA NA NA C-4 SOWBAKYA APPARTMENTS 34 VALLALAR SALAI KAMAVAS NAGAR PONDICHERRY INDIA PONDICHERRY NA DPID-CLID-IN30039413600305 1100 04-JAN-2026
VAIRAPERUMAL BALAJEE NA NA NA 51 MANI NAGAR 2ND STREET K K ROAD VILLUPURAM INDIA TAMIL NADU VILUPPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30177411011368 110 04-JAN-2026
SM REVATHY NA NA NA 21 RAJAJI STREET VRIDHACHALAM VRIDHACHALAM TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CUDDALORE DPID-CLID-1205040000002077 275 04-JAN-2026
NOORJAKHAN NA NA NA NO 14A1, PUDHU STREET GANESANAR STREET ULUNDURPET VILUPPURAM, TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU VILUPPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30189510497546 165 04-JAN-2026
GOPI V NA NA NA NO 8, ALLI NAGAR POLUR TP POLUR TIRUVANNAMALAI INDIA TAMIL NADU THIRUVANNAMALAI DPID-CLID-IN30017510533737 253 04-JAN-2026
NANDAKUMAR N NA NA NA NO0221 NALLAVAN PALAYAM MARIYAMMAN KOIL STREET TIRUVANNAMALAI INDIA TAMIL NADU THIRUVANNAMALAI DPID-CLID-IN30163741226113 110 04-JAN-2026
P MUKESHKUMAR NA NA NA 36 CAR STREET THIRUPAPULIYUR CUDDALORE , TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CUDDALORE DPID-CLID-IN30051314986275 55 04-JAN-2026
RAMACHANDRANV NA NA NA NO 5, ERUMARAJA AGRAHARAM THIRUPAPULIYUR , CUDDALORE INDIA TAMIL NADU CUDDALORE DPID-CLID-IN30017510017296 110 04-JAN-2026
P RAMAMURTHI P ARTHASARATHI NO-13A  4TH CROSS STREET BRINDAVAN NAGAR UNNAMALAI CHETTY CHAVADI KONDUR POST  CUDDALORE INDIA TAMIL NADU CUDDALORE DPID-CLID-IN30039411741249 1100 04-JAN-2026
S MURUGANANDAM NA NA NA 59A7, IRVSAPPAN ST , CUDDALORE INDIA TAMIL NADU CUDDALORE DPID-CLID-IN30009510918747 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHUVANA SHANMUGANANTHAM S SIDDHANANDAM S E 26, KAMARAJ ROAD BLOCK 17 , NEYVELI  TOWNSHIP INDIA TAMIL NADU CUDDALORE DPID-CLID-IN30017510115796 165 04-JAN-2026
TAMILSELVI M SAMPATH M 24C   TYPE III QUARTERS BLOCK 20 NEYVELI , INDIA TAMIL NADU CUDDALORE DPID-CLID-IN30017510146007 550 04-JAN-2026
UMARANI S SADASIVAM T 137 B, TYPE II QUARTERS BLOCK 7 , NEYVELI INDIA TAMIL NADU CUDDALORE DPID-CLID-IN30017510500400 770 04-JAN-2026
RANI N NA NA NA D143, TP ROAD, BLOCK-13, NEYVELI, NEYVELI, TAMILNADU, TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CUDDALORE DPID-CLID-IN30226911011510 275 04-JAN-2026
SATYA RANJAN MISHRA SHYAMA KANTA MISHRA QR NO-271 D TYPE-II BLOCK-6 NEYVELI INDIA TAMIL NADU CUDDALORE DPID-CLID-IN30039412040163 1100 04-JAN-2026
R SAKTHIVEL S RAJAMANICKAM NO 52 A TYPE 2 QUARTERS BLOCK 7 NEYVELI INDIA TAMIL NADU CUDDALORE DPID-CLID-IN30021413927779 715 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDIRAN VADIVEL RAJENDIRAN SELLAMUTHU ACHARI NO 56 2 LALKHAN STREET  CHIDAMBARAM TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CUDDALORE DPID-CLID-1204720009878697 55 04-JAN-2026
P JAISANKAR NA NA NA 24 SENNINATHAM SETHITHOPE PO , CHIDAMBARAM INDIA TAMIL NADU CUDDALORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413551343 1100 04-JAN-2026
R MAUTHAVANAN NA NA NA D 3, IHFD APARTMENT, 2 NORTH STREET, THIRUVILANDUR, MAYILADUTHURAI INDIA TAMIL NADU NAGAPATTINAM DPID-CLID-IN30039412254217 1100 04-JAN-2026
PANDIYAN S NA NA NA OLD NO 162B NEW NO162, KONDAL MAIN ROAD, KONDAL SIRKALI TK SIRKALI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU NAGAPATTINAM DPID-CLID-1204470001475405 22 04-JAN-2026
M JAHIR HUSSEIN NA NA NA NO 84 P K SALAI M G J NAGAR , KARAIKKAL INDIA PONDICHERRY NA DPID-CLID-IN30039413661149 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOVINDARAJAN S NA NA NA NO 9, PERUMALKOIL  NORTH STREET NEDUNGADU , KARAIKAL INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30017510449150 1100 04-JAN-2026
R SANTOSH NA NA NA PLOT NO-41 KMG NAGAR THALATHERU KARAIKAL INDIA PONDICHERRY NA DPID-CLID-IN30039415042974 1375 04-JAN-2026
R SIVAAMAN RAJAPPAN RAMALINGAM NO 112 K M G NAGAR 1ST CROSS THALATHERU KARAIKAL INDIA PONDICHERRY NA DPID-CLID-IN30039416880998 82.5 04-JAN-2026
POONAM BISHT NA NA NA C-9-C ONGC COLONY THIRUNALLAR KARAIKAL INDIA PONDICHERRY NA DPID-CLID-IN30039416388786 192.5 04-JAN-2026
S ELANGOVAN G SHANMUAM 1 RAJALAKSHMI NAGAR RAJA GOPALAPURAM KUTHALAM TP , NAGAPATTINAM INDIA TAMIL NADU NAGAPATTINAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413599996 1100 04-JAN-2026
N MUTHU G NAARAJAN 1071   MANIEN ROAD PAVITHARA MANICKAM ELAVANKAR KUDI POST THIRUVARUR DIST INDIA TAMIL NADU NAGAPATTINAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413644809 1100 04-JAN-2026
MMOHAMED HAJA KUTHBUDEEN M S THAI 71181 B, NADUMANAI STREET, ADIYAKKAMANGALAM TIRUVARUR TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU THIRUVARUR DPID-CLID-1201090002026720 550 04-JAN-2026
VENKATACHALAM SANTHALAKSHMI NA NA NA NEW NO 552 OLD NO 39B THUVARANKURUCHI KHEEZHA THERU KUMBAKONAM INDIA TAMIL NADU THANJAVUR DPID-CLID-IN30177411451748 1100 04-JAN-2026
S HANMUGAM M SUNDARESAN 23 BIRMAN KOVIL BAZAAR STREET KUMBAKONAM POST , KUMBAKONAM CITY INDIA TAMIL NADU THANJAVUR DPID-CLID-IN30021411919908 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASAITHAMBI R NA NA NA 25, RAMACHANDRA PURAM, KUMBAKONAM, , TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU THANJAVUR DPID-CLID-IN30226911981444 280.5 04-JAN-2026
V K MURALIDHARAN NA NA NA NO 1040 TK MIDDLE STREET , KUMBAKOMAN TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU THANJAVUR DPID-CLID-1204470002026703 110 04-JAN-2026
R UMAANI K APPAR SUNDARAM NO 1856 PETTAI BAGHYANATHAN STREET NEAR TALUK POLICE STATION KUMBAKONAM INDIA TAMIL NADU THANJAVUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413537742 1100 04-JAN-2026
R BOOMA RAMASAMY RAJAGOPALAN 20 KODALI KARUPUR AGRAHARAM KODALI KARAPUR PO  TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU ARIYALUR DPID-CLID-1203840000218361 55 04-JAN-2026
B ANANTHALAKSHMI NA NA NA OLD NO 2480 NEW NO 19 JAVULI CHETTY STREET , THANJAVUR INDIA TAMIL NADU THANJAVUR DPID-CLID-IN30177411932616 33 04-JAN-2026
HAJAJUNAIDHA A NA NA NA 272755, SOUTH RAMPART , THANJAVUR TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU THANJAVUR DPID-CLID-1201090000197940 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBHA VASUDEVAN KASTHURI RANGAN DOOR NO 29 ANIL NAGAR NILAGIRI THANJAVUR TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU THANJAVUR DPID-CLID-1204470005548840 176 04-JAN-2026
S POONGODI NA NA NA 464 PERIYAN STREET E B COLONY N K ROAD THANJAVUR INDIA TAMIL NADU THANJAVUR DPID-CLID-IN30039412436329 275 04-JAN-2026
R JANAKI NA NA NA 2 338 PADMANABA NAGAR VILLAR ROAD THANJAVUR TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU THANJAVUR DPID-CLID-IN30051315893707 385 04-JAN-2026
S VENKATEAN NA NA NA 114 SENAIKADAI CHETTY STREET, VALLAM, THANJAVUR, TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU THANJAVUR DPID-CLID-IN30226912034408 22 04-JAN-2026
EZHILKUMARAN SINTHU NA NA NA 3 MUTHAMIL NAGAR , THANJAVUR TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU THANJAVUR DPID-CLID-1204470005374757 22 04-JAN-2026
LATHA SWAMINATHAN NA NA NA 6761 A GIRI ROAD SRINIVASAPURAM THANJAVUR INDIA TAMIL NADU THANJAVUR DPID-CLID-IN30177410205130 275 04-JAN-2026
P SRINIVASAN R PADMANABHAN SUNDARAM FINANCE LIMITED SAHLIN TOWER FIRST FLOOR 1722650 SOUTH MAIN ST THANJAVUR INDIA TAMIL NADU THANJAVUR DPID-CLID-IN30039412254477 110 04-JAN-2026
M RAJENDRAN R MEENAKSHI SUNDAAM 355 AGRAHARAM MUKUNDANUR PO AMMAYAPPAN VIA THIRUVARUR DT INDIA TAMIL NADU THIRUVARUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413543708 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMANATHAN V VALLIAPPA CHETTIAR NO 271 GANDHIJI ROAD AMMAPETTAI KUMBAKONAM INDIA TAMIL NADU MANNARAGUDI DPID-CLID-IN30131320694076 1100 04-JAN-2026
S VITTOBA NA NA NA 43 , KOMUTITTY STREET ORATHANADU PO ORATHANDU THANJAVUR INDIA TAMIL NADU THANJAVUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413032899 1100 04-JAN-2026
SARAVANA PRAKASH NA NA NA OLD NO 275E NEW NO 293 NORHT STREET KEEZHAPPERUMAZHAI THIRUDHURAIPOONDI THIRUVARUR INDIA TAMIL NADU THIRUVARUR DPID-CLID-IN30220110716773 77 04-JAN-2026
S MUTHURAMAN SOKKALINGAM CHETTIAR NO 5 C   539 PERUMAL KOIL STREET WORAIYUR TRICHY INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30177410170559 473 04-JAN-2026
SHANMUGARAJAN R NA NA NA OLD NO 1831, NEW NO 104 LAKSHMI REGAL APARTMENT WEST ADAYAVALAJAN ST, SRIRANGAM TIRUCHY INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPALLI DPID-CLID-IN30017510314972 1100 04-JAN-2026
S KULANDAIVELU NA NA NA F2, SHRI NARAYANA HOMES SUBRAMANIAPURAM ROAD SESHADRIPURAM, SRIRANGAM TIRUCHY INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPALLI DPID-CLID-IN30243720019057 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAVICHANDRAN C CHINNA KANNU PA NO 481 KALLA STREET BIG BAZAR TRICHY INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPALLI DPID-CLID-IN30131320330822 33 04-JAN-2026
CHITRA P NA NA NA R3540, BHEL TOWNSHIP , TRICHY INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPALLI DPID-CLID-IN30163740341186 1100 04-JAN-2026
V MEENAKSHI NA NA NA NO B 93 PARK VIEW STREET ANNA NAGAR TENNUR TRICHY INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPALLI DPID-CLID-IN30039415879865 110 04-JAN-2026
J NATARAAN NA NA NA PLOT NO 636 D NO 12, PARANGUSAM ST, K K NAGAR, TRICHY INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPALLI DPID-CLID-IN30226910224628 121 04-JAN-2026
N BOOMIATHA T NAGASAMY J-13 THILAGAR STREET AYYAPA NAGAR TRICHY INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPALLI DPID-CLID-IN30039411674584 1083.5 04-JAN-2026
VASANTHI R NA NA NA 87,88 LOURTHUSAMY PILLAI STREET NEAR PERUMAL KOIL K K NAGAR TRICHY INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30163740595840 687.5 04-JAN-2026
S RAJAEKARAN NA NA NA B-9 THAMARAI NAGAR, KAJAMALAI MAIN ROAD,KHAJANAGAR , TIRUCHIRAPPALLI,TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPPALLI DPID-CLID-IN30021411316725 11 04-JAN-2026



D SUGANTHI NA NA NA 5 33 CHINNASAVADI STREET SENGATTUPATTI PO VARATAARAJAPURAM THURAIYUR TK TRICHY TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPALLI DPID-CLID-1204470006269310 412.5 04-JAN-2026
R ENGANATHAN NA NA NA 310184-A BAZAAR STREET , THURAIYUR INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPALLI DPID-CLID-IN30039412086580 165 04-JAN-2026
T SAHIS NA NA NA 21 PATCHAYEE AMMAN KOIL STREET THURAIYUR TK TRICHY  DT INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPALLI DPID-CLID-IN30108022703728 550 04-JAN-2026
GANESA MOORTHY S NA NA NA 4627, SOBANAPURAM POST KATTUKOTTAM TURAIYUR TALUK TRICHY DISTRICT INDIA TAMIL NADU SIVAGANGA DPID-CLID-IN30017510249883 1100 04-JAN-2026
N SELVARAJ NA NA NA 96 SETHU RATHINAPURAM , MANAPARAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPPALLI DPID-CLID-1202890000420140 275 04-JAN-2026
M CHINNADURAI S MUTHUAMY 94 ARIYALUR MAIN ROAD THAILAKULAM PULLAMBADI PO LALGUDI TK INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPALLI DPID-CLID-IN30039413537566 1100 04-JAN-2026
M CHANDRA SEKAR S MUTHUAMY 97A ARIYALVR MAIN ROAD THAILAKULAM PULLAMBADI PO TRICHY INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPALLI DPID-CLID-IN30039413537574 1100 04-JAN-2026
B VIJAYAKUMARI B VIJAYAKUMARI WO BALASUBRAMANIAN GOLDEN PLAST RIGIT PRE PIPES THAILAKULAM PULLAMBADI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPALLI DPID-CLID-IN30039413705915 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMAKRISHNAN M NA NA NA 32 FIRST STREET RG PURAM PUDUKKOTTAI , INDIA TAMIL NADU PUDUKKOTTAI DPID-CLID-IN30163740628373 22 04-JAN-2026
N RAMAIYAH NA NA NA 691 PERIYAR NAGAR R G PURAM PUDUKKOTTAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU PUDUKKOTTAI DPID-CLID-IN30051313593233 44 04-JAN-2026
RAM SINGH RAJENDRA NA NA NA 1937 FIRST STREET SUBRAMANIA NAGAR MACHUVADI PUDUKKOTTAI INDIA TAMIL NADU PUDUKKOTTAI DPID-CLID-IN30177410947989 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAKTHIVEL MC NA NA NA OLD NO NEW NO KOPPAMPATTI KULATHUR TALUK PUDUKOTTAI TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU PUDUKKOTTAI DPID-CLID-1204470004067521 110 04-JAN-2026
J MOHAMED IBRAHIM M S JOHAED OLD NO 38 NEW NO 625 NARCHANDU  PATTI  PUDUR NARCHANDU PATTI,  TIRUMAYAM  VIA PUDUKKOTTAI INDIA TAMIL NADU PUDUKKOTTAI DPID-CLID-IN30021414030515 550 04-JAN-2026
K JAYAMALA NA NA NA 2101 P ALAGAPURI POST KONAPET PALLIVASAL PUDUKKOTTAI TAMIL NADU INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1302340000094186 825 04-JAN-2026
NAGANATHAN SARAVANAN NA NA NA NO 21248 VASANTHA NAGAR EAST , VELIPATTINAM RAMNAD INDIA TAMIL NADU RAMANATHAPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30177412080891 275 04-JAN-2026
IMANSOOR NA NA NA 2ABCDURAIRAJ CHATRA NORTH ST RAMNAD , RAMNAD TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU SIVAGANGA  RAMPURAM DPID-CLID-1201090000130414 1100 04-JAN-2026
SREENIVASAN P D V K DAMODARAN GAILINDIA LTD GAS RECEIVING TERMINAL VGTPP TNEB RAMANATHAPURAM INDIA TAMIL NADU RAMANATHAPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413553919 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUTHUVEL M NA NA NA NO 80-A9 ANANTHAVINAYAGAR KOVIL GANDHIJI NEW ROAD DINDIGUL, TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU DINDIGUL DPID-CLID-IN30189510783630 440 04-JAN-2026
DEVIKA M NA NA NA OLD NO 185 NEW NO 6 MEENATCHI PURAM POST OFFICE ROAD DINDIGUL TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU DINDIGUL DPID-CLID-1204470003741354 170.5 04-JAN-2026
G SETHU RAMAN GANAPATHIA PILLAI OLD NO 5-1-15 NEW NO 5-1-15 CHOKKADI STREET NILAKOTTAI DINDIGUL INDIA TAMIL NADU DINDIGUL DPID-CLID-IN30177411979110 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAYANTHILALM NA NA NA NO75, LAKSHMIPURAM, 2 ND STREET , MADURAI INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI DPID-CLID-IN30169611172775 1430 04-JAN-2026
N S ARAVAA NA NA NA 37 C PILLAIYAR PALAYAM ROAD SOUTH GATE MADURAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413476074 1100 04-JAN-2026
N SUBRAMAIA NA NA NA 37C PILLAIYAR PALAYAM ROAD SOUTH GATE MADURAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413476082 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANANDAN S R RAJARAM S R NO  91 EAST VELI STREET , , MADURAI INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI DPID-CLID-IN30163760053809 1100 04-JAN-2026
VARADHARAJANK NA NA NA 55 A GANDHIJI STREET ALAGAPPAN NAGAR MADURAI SOUTH PALANGANATHAM MADURAI INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI DPID-CLID-IN30169610621447 440 04-JAN-2026
CHUNAJI SHANAJI NA NA NA CO CHUNAJI SHANAJI THAKOR MADARWALA VAS AT AND PO SANTEJ TA KALOL DIST GANDHI NAGAR INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30047640127279 4400 04-JAN-2026
AMRUTBHAI UGARCHAND PATEL UGARCHAND PATEL HOSPITAL STAFF QTRS , GOZARIA MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30267932543067 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJ KUMAR MANDAL RAM CHANDRA SINGH FLAT NO A 703 KASTURI SECTOR 10 KHARGHAR , NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-1204720000706441 110 04-JAN-2026
SONALI PANKAJ PATIL NA NA NA SAI HEERA PARK F NO 305 P NO 17 D SECTOR 35 F KHARGHAR , NAVIMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-1204720007540213 550 04-JAN-2026
PRAMOD KUMAR NA NA NA M2-2, SPAGHETTI SECTOR-15 KHARGHAT NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-1204910000208837 1100 04-JAN-2026
DAYANAND M JAWALIKAR NA NA NA A 9 BLDG FLAT NO 8 KENDRIYA VIHAR SECTOR 11 KHARGHAR NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30051313662635 495 04-JAN-2026
VIJAYKUMAR RAMDAS SONAWANE NA NA NA 2,SHIVSHAKTI ROW HOUSE TARAWALA NAGAR DINDORI ROAD NASHIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1202990002960251 275 04-JAN-2026
RANJANA SUNIL SHIRODE NA NA NA B-306,ROHIT HEIGHT, D SOUZA CLY, GANGAPUR ROAD NASIK INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-IN30047640697103 1100 04-JAN-2026
SNEHAL SURESH AHIRRAO NA NA NA 480 KOMAL BHUWAN CANADA CORNER , NASIK INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-IN30047640736099 4400 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRABHUSHAN KUMAR NA NA NA A-35 GURUDUTTA SOCIETY BEHIND SAMBHOO DAIRY LINK ROAD BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30302851491907 1100 04-JAN-2026
RATNA RAWAT DEVENDRA SINGH RAWAT C101B SHASWAT DAHEJ BY PASS ROAD BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039413646793 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOLINA KUJUR NOVEL ANIL KUJUR A 17 SARWESHWAR NAGAR ZADESHWAR ROAD BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30267932232577 7700 04-JAN-2026
AMARJEET SINGH RANJEET SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL723337 11 04-JAN-2026
AMARJEET SINGH RANJEET SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL723338 11 04-JAN-2026
AMARJEET SINGH RANJEET SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL723339 11 04-JAN-2026
AMARJEET SINGH RANJEET SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL723340 11 04-JAN-2026
AMARJEET SINGH RANJEET SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL723341 11 04-JAN-2026
BHUPENDRA SINGH REEN I S REEN WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724925 11 04-JAN-2026
NAVNEET KAUR REEN B S REEN WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724926 11 04-JAN-2026
KULWANT KAUR MOHINDER SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL724928 11 04-JAN-2026
NAVNEET KAUR REEN B S REEN WZ-10A STREET 1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL726578 11 04-JAN-2026
BHUPENDRA SINGH REEN I S REEN WZ-10A STREET 1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL726579 11 04-JAN-2026
NIRANJAN SINGH M SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728014 11 04-JAN-2026
NIRANJAN SINGH M SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728047 11 04-JAN-2026
NIRANJAN SINGH M SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728048 11 04-JAN-2026
NIRANJAN SINGH M SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728049 11 04-JAN-2026
NIRANJAN SINGH M SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728050 11 04-JAN-2026
BHUPENDRA SINGH REEN I S REEN WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728051 11 04-JAN-2026
NAVNEET KAUR REEN B S REEN WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL728053 11 04-JAN-2026
NAVNEET KAUR REEN B S REEN WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL728054 11 04-JAN-2026
NAVNEET KAUR REEN B S REEN WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL728055 11 04-JAN-2026
NAVNEET KAUR REEN B S REEN WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL728056 11 04-JAN-2026
NAVNEET KAUR REEN B S REEN WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL728057 11 04-JAN-2026
NAVNEET KAUR REEN B S REEN WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL728058 11 04-JAN-2026
NIRANJAN SINGH M SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL728059 11 04-JAN-2026
NIRANJAN SINGH M SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL728060 11 04-JAN-2026
NIRANJAN SINGH M SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL728061 11 04-JAN-2026
NIRANJAN SINGH M SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL728062 11 04-JAN-2026
NIRANJAN SINGH M SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL728063 11 04-JAN-2026
NIRANJAN SINGH M SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL728064 11 04-JAN-2026
NIRANJAN SINGH M SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL728065 11 04-JAN-2026
BHUPENDRA SINGH REEN I S REEN WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL728066 11 04-JAN-2026
BHUPENDRA SINGH REEN I S REEN WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL728067 11 04-JAN-2026
BHUPENDRA SINGH REEN I S REEN WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL728068 11 04-JAN-2026
BHUPENDRA SINGH REEN I S REEN WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL728069 11 04-JAN-2026
BHUPENDRA SINGH REEN I S REEN WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL728070 11 04-JAN-2026
BHUPENDRA SINGH REEN I S REEN WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL728071 11 04-JAN-2026
NAVNEET KAUR REEN B S REEN WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL728072 11 04-JAN-2026
GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN B S REEN WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728073 11 04-JAN-2026
GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN B S REEN WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728074 11 04-JAN-2026
KULWANT KAUR MOHINDER SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728116 11 04-JAN-2026
KIRANDEEP KAUR NA NA NA WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728118 11 04-JAN-2026
KIRANDEEP KAUR BALBIR SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728119 11 04-JAN-2026
KIRANDEEP KAUR BALBIR SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728120 11 04-JAN-2026
KIRANDEEP KAUR BALBIR SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728121 11 04-JAN-2026
KIRANDEEP KAUR BALBIR SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728123 11 04-JAN-2026
KIRANDEEP KAUR BALBIR SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728126 11 04-JAN-2026
KIRANDEEP KAUR BALBIR SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728127 11 04-JAN-2026
KIRANDEEP KAUR BALBIR SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728128 11 04-JAN-2026
KIRANDEEP KAUR NA NA NA WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728129 11 04-JAN-2026
KIRANDEEP KAUR BALBIR SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728130 11 04-JAN-2026
KIRANDEEP KAUR BALBIR SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728132 11 04-JAN-2026
GEETU BATLA NA NA NA 938A MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL734280 5.5 04-JAN-2026
SANTANU GHOSH MANORANJAN GHOSH HOUSE NO132 THIRD FLOOR KATAWARIA SARAI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30150810021177 550 04-JAN-2026
PARAS MAL JAIN JAYANTI PRASAD JAIN 206 KATWARIA SARAI , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810147957 38.5 04-JAN-2026
PABBA RANI NA NA NA HNO16-7-3654 CHADAR GHAT , HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1203910000041050 550 04-JAN-2026
RAMANA KUMAR MULAGALAPALLI LATE M RAJAGOPALARAO FLAT NO-303 GHORANDA TRIVENI APARTMENTS PADMARAO NAGAR SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413712274 8800 04-JAN-2026
MOHAMMED ASADULLAH KHAN NA NA NA 113960 NEWMALLEPALLY HYDERABAD , ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30051315922035 605 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR BAID B RANGIT MALAID 4 2 1026 SULTAN BAZAR , HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30102220893974 550 04-JAN-2026
GOWRIKEREMATH ANITHA JAYADEVA G JAYADEVA ASST MANAGER SYSTEMS MIS DEPT, 1ST FLOOR, HEAD OFFICE STATE BANK OF HYDERABAD,  GUNFOUNDRY HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30611421131944 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHD ABDUL SHAKEEL MOHD ABDUL RAHEEM 5-8-46A FATEH SULTAN LANE NAMPALLY STATION ROAD HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1201090000837853 11 04-JAN-2026
SYED OMAR ALI NA NA NA 21 2 153 CHAR KAMAN GULZAR HOUZ , HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1202990001768893 550 04-JAN-2026
SEEMA BAI VISHWANATH GUPTA H NO 21 6 715  203 21 A 21 B CHELAPURA , HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1204470001319091 814 04-JAN-2026
AMIT LAMBA A S LMB F87 SECTOR 21 , NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30223610274287 3300 04-JAN-2026
KANCHAN NAGPAL VIPIN KUMAR NAGPAL 866 SECTOR 37 , , NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30143610311489 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANJU MEHTA NA NA NA D-139 , SECTOR-41 NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30011810324990 550 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH ARORA S D ARORA 2301 ATS GREEN VILLAGE SECTOR-93A, EXPRESS WAY NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30105510337733 1100 04-JAN-2026
VINOD KUMAR SHARMA I D SHARMA CO L I C OF INDIA E 3 SECTOR 1 , NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30143610374636 11 04-JAN-2026
POONAM JAIN MADHOK KUMAR JAIN A 33 SECTOR 56 BHARAT PAI KAIMPAS , NOIDA UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA DPID-CLID-IN30143610658814 4400 04-JAN-2026
KAMAKSHI JAYARAMAN S JAYARAMAN G 20 B SECTOR 22 , NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30011810689058 4400 04-JAN-2026
C P SANTHANAM LATE C PSHARMA CO  S ASHOK KUMAR A 504 KRISHNA APARTMENTS RESIDENCY BLOCK NO E 8 SECTOR - 61 NOIDA  UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039411707465 1100 04-JAN-2026
M SEYED UBARAKALI NA NA NA ECL FINANCE LIMITED EDELWEISS HOUSE OFF CST ROAD KALINA SANTACRUZ EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1203230000082968 16500 04-JAN-2026
A P OJH SHRI NAGENDRA OJHA 11 NP AIR FORCE STATION , AGRA CANTT INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30155721017243 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRITAM SINGH CHAWLA SH SARDAR AMARSINGH 17 PARASHURAM NAGAR SHAHGANJ AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30282210033380 2750 04-JAN-2026
VINAYA LATE JAI PRAKASH FLAT NO216, PUSHPANJALI APARTMENT, PRATAP NAGAR AGRA UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-1202140000002050 5500 04-JAN-2026
MUKESH KUMAR AHUJA SH JEEWAN DASS 60 PANDAV NAGAR SHAHGANJ AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30088814855792 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEEP ARUN THAKKAR NA NA NA E-9, PANCHWATI LIJJAT GODAVARI HSG SOCIETY, MGROAD, KANDIVALIWEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30090710503849 550 04-JAN-2026
SAIFEE H SETWALA HUSSAI NI SETHWALA SHOP NO 28 BMC MARKET OPP BORIVLI STATION BORIVLI WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30154917888856 1100 04-JAN-2026
ILA HARESH SHAH NA NA NA B4 GANGA JAMUNA BUILDING 1ST FLOOR L T ROAD OPP SHIV SAGAR HOTEL BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30115120171065 220 04-JAN-2026
C K SETH SHRI A NSETH I-504, KANTI PARK ASSOCIATES BANKS OFFICERS COLONY, SIMPHOLI ROAD BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30155720989176 1100 04-JAN-2026
SEEMA SETH SHRI C KSETH I-504, KANTI PARK SIMPHOLI ROAD BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30155720989184 1100 04-JAN-2026
SALIMUDDIN KAMRUDDIN SHAIKH NA NA NA OPP, ZENTIH SCHOOL, TEJAB MILL COMPOUND, PRATAPNAGAR, VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1204440000046806 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANTO P T NA NA NA 403 CHANDRAKALA TOWER OPP BHAVANS SCHOOL , BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30154917098064 4400 04-JAN-2026
CHRISTINA DCRUZ RAJIV JAIN 10 1 B SUNDERBAUG TOWERS OPP HAZIRA PRATAPNAGAR BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30047642321420 2200 04-JAN-2026
SWARN SINGH CHARAN SINGH 74, HIGHLAND CO-OP GROUP HOUSING SOCIETY LTD, NEAR SHAGUN HOTEL ZIRAKPUR- KALKA HIGHWAY BARTANA, PATIALA INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30155721008544 2200 04-JAN-2026
SIMMI KAMBOJ ARUN KUMAR KAMBOJ H N0-B-34-4592 DURGA PURI HAIBOWAL KALAN LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30184610019593 1100 04-JAN-2026
GARIMA SINGAL DO NARESH SINGAL 4291 A COLLEGE ROAD CIVIL LINES , LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30184610060087 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJ KAITH RATTAN LAL VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE BAREWAL AWANA , DISTT LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30184610123019 1100 04-JAN-2026
MADAN MOHAN LAL GIAN CHAND 1379 DURGA PURI HEHOWAL KALAN LUDHIANA , INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30018310656010 5500 04-JAN-2026
HIMANSHU BAJPAI AMARANATHI BAJPAI 208 SURYA TWINS APARTMENT CIRCUIT HOUSE ROAD , JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-1202990000811229 2200 04-JAN-2026
AFTAB AHMED RAZA AHMED MOHALLA LIQAN NEAR MASJID JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-1203350001028893 550 04-JAN-2026
MOOLCHAND N JAIN NEMI CHAND SINGHVI CHACHA GALI DODHIDARON KA MOHELLA CITY POLICE JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-1203460000026856 1100 04-JAN-2026
VANDANA NANDAWAT NA NA NA W O NITESH NANDAWAT 804 VANCHANALAYA STREET DAGA BAZAR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30611420047454 33 04-JAN-2026
SHASHI BHUSHAN VERMA LAKSHMI SARAN VERMA H NO 60 DWARIKA BIHAR PICNIC SPOT ROAD , LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1304140007932804 533.5 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRAKUMAR MOHAN RANEY MOHAN TAKHITRAM RANEY 701 VICTORIA BLDG 24 B SHASTRI NAGAR ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30143610454707 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY BHAGWAN LOKHANDE BHAGWAN BHAU LOKHANDE I-126 INDIAN OIL NAGAR J P ROAD ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247011139589 1100 04-JAN-2026
J RADHA NA NA NA N 203 INDIAN OIL NAGAR J P ROAD ANDHERI W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30018311779162 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRABHALE POPAT PARASHRAM LATE PRABHALE OPARASHRAMRAMCHANDRA 201 B SHRADDHA SAGAR KULGAON BADLAPURIE OPP BADLAPUR TAL AMBARNATH DIST THANA INDIA HARYANA KARNAL DPID-CLID-IN30039413636655 4400 04-JAN-2026



JOGINDER KUMAR SHARMA NA NA NA HNO-330, NFL TOWNSHIP, PANIPAT, HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30236510025876 2200 04-JAN-2026
SATISH KUMAR BHAGWAN DASS HNO-1618, NEW HOUSING BOARD COLONY, PANIPAT, HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30236510133667 5500 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR NA NA NA 392 16 PURANI SABZI MANDI  489 7 PANIPAT HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30096610302957 11000 04-JAN-2026
HANS RAJ JINDAL NA NA NA 23 SUKHDEV NAGAR , PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30223611021767 3751 04-JAN-2026
SACHIN JINDAL NA NA NA H NO 23 SUKHDEV NAGAR , PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30223611024608 2200 04-JAN-2026
SURINDER KUMAR SOHAN LAL # 439 IST FLOOR NEAR BHARAM KUMARI ASHRAM HUDA SECTOR 12 PANIPAT HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-1203350001474834 3300 04-JAN-2026
NARENDER KUMAR SHRI GANPAT RAM 217, SHANTI NAGAR MODEL TOWN , PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30155720945667 2200 04-JAN-2026
MADAN SINGH NA NA NA V P O KHAND , , KARNAL INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30155721370913 3674 04-JAN-2026
BIPUL KUMAR CHOUDHURY NA NA NA Q NO C 2212 PANIPAT REFINERY TOWNSHIP P O PANIPAT REFINERY PANIPAT HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30018313309375 6600 04-JAN-2026
GUNJAN DEV NA NA NA HOUSE NO D-1403 NEW REFINARY TOWNSHIP DADLANA 25 PANIPAT REFINERY PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30039413597972 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHAMSHER SINGH NA NA NA A-4279 REFINERY TOWNSHIP PO DADLANA PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30039413662199 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR NA NA NA HNO B-3375 BEHIND MANDIR REFINARY TOWNSHIP DADLANA PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30039413662318 2200 04-JAN-2026
JITENDRA KUMAR MISHRA NA NA NA B-3117 REFINERY TOWNSHIP , PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30155720937683 2200 04-JAN-2026
HANUMAT PRASAD NA NA NA B-3113 REFINERY TOWNSHIP PANIPAT PO DADLANA PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30155720948694 2200 04-JAN-2026
PARVEEN KUMAR NA NA NA SMPL IOCL PANIPAT , PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30155720956469 4400 04-JAN-2026
SATISH KUMAR NA NA NA Q NO- B-4153 REFINERY TOWNSHIP DADLANA PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30155720956791 2200 04-JAN-2026
MALKEET SINGH SAINI SHRI JAGDISH SAINI MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE IOCL , PANIPAT REFINERY , PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30155720957144 2200 04-JAN-2026
T SURESH BABU NA NA NA QNO-A-1-3194 PANIPAT REFINERY TOWNSHIP VILL DADALANA PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30155720959965 3300 04-JAN-2026
JITENDER PANWAR NA NA NA H NO-B-4005 REFINERY TOWNSHIP , PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30155720960164 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHANTI SWAROOP NA NA NA FIRE AND SAFETY DEPT PANIPAT REFINERY, IOCL , PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30155720960859 3300 04-JAN-2026
B RAGHOOTHAMAN NA NA NA DY MANAGER,CIVIL, IOCL PANIPAT REFINERY , PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30155720969163 4400 04-JAN-2026
JEET SINGH NA NA NA A-3351, REFINERY TOWNSHIP , , PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30155720975238 2200 04-JAN-2026
MUKESH LAXMAN MESHRAM LAXMAN BARSU MASHRAM A-3231, IOCL REFINERY TOWNSHIP , PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30155721004598 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR THAKUR NA NA NA B 4019 PANIPAT REFINERY TOWNSHIP P O DADLANA PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30267930085895 2200 04-JAN-2026
SATISH KUMAR DEVI LAL SHAH D 1047 REFINERY TOWNSHIP P O  PANIPAT REFINERY PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30267930227568 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAMA DHIN DAS NA NA NA IOC PANIPAT REFINERY  MCR POST PANIPAT REFINERY , PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30267930227576 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAGHUBIR SINGH NA NA NA PANIPAT MARETING COMPLEX BAHOLI PANIPAT REFINERY PANIPAT PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA KARNAL DPID-CLID-IN30039413580844 3619 04-JAN-2026
MAHESH KUMAR NAGPAL RUP CHAND NAGPAL 252 HOUSING BOARD COLONY , AMBALA CANTT INDIA HARYANA AMBALA CANTT DPID-CLID-IN30096610121732 2200 04-JAN-2026
SURJIT SINGH NA NA NA # 91, RAJINDRA PARK , , AMBALA CANTT HARYANA INDIA HARYANA AMBALA DPID-CLID-1202850300006488 3300 04-JAN-2026
PANKAJ KUMAR MONDA NA NA NA C-7, INDIAN OIL COLONY INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD G T ROAD AMBALA CANTT INDIA HARYANA AMBALA DPID-CLID-IN30155720950773 2200 04-JAN-2026
CHANCHAL GUPTA INDER BHUSHAN GUPTA FLAT NO303, GH-27 LUCKY COOP GR HSG SOCIETY SECTOR-20 PANCHKULA INDIA HARYANA PANCHKULA DPID-CLID-IN30223610638028 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANJEEV KUMAR SHARMA NA NA NA H NO 160 SECTOR 17 PANCHKULA HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANCHKULA DPID-CLID-IN30088814332763 7700 04-JAN-2026
MANJU SHARMA NA NA NA HOUSE NO 160 SECTOR 17 , PANCHKULA INDIA HARYANA PANCHKULA DPID-CLID-IN30112716603388 3300 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA BB SRIVASTAVA FLAT NO-704  BLOCK NO D1 AWHO GH-79  SANDEEP VIHAR SECTOR-20  PANCHKULA HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANCHKULA DPID-CLID-IN30155720982117 2200 04-JAN-2026
BRAHM PRAKASH NA NA NA 2710 SECTOR 15 , PANCHKULA INDIA HARYANA PANCHKULA DPID-CLID-IN30177410827827 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHYAM LAL GOYAL NA NA NA HOUSE NO C - 13 PAPER MILLS COLONY YAMUNA NAGAR HARYANA INDIA HARYANA YAMUNA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30231610023595 2200 04-JAN-2026
BALBIR SINGH KHAIRA GURCHARAN SINGH DEFECE COLONY AMIN ROAD KURUKSHETRA HARYANA INDIA HARYANA KURUKSHETRA DPID-CLID-IN30088814333896 2200 04-JAN-2026
AMARBIR SINGH COL BALBIR SINGH DEFENCE COLONY, AMIN ROAD, KURUKSHETRA, HARYANA INDIA HARYANA KURUKSHETRA DPID-CLID-IN30088814798973 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANITA SH SANJEEV KUMAR 197,WARD NO16 MODEL TOWNMODEL TOWN PEHOWA KURUKSHETRA PEHOWA HARYANA INDIA HARYANA KURUKSHETRA DPID-CLID-1203350001475652 2200 04-JAN-2026
SEEMA BATRA ASHOK KUMAR BATRA CO  MS AMAR CHAND ASHOK KUMAR SHOP NO 2 LALRU , INDIA PUNJAB SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH NAGAR-MOHALI DPID-CLID-IN30112716193536 2200 04-JAN-2026
GURMAIL SINGH S TEJA INGH H NO 1699 WARD NO 5 GOBIND COLONY GURDWARA ROAD KHARAR ROPAR INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30114310136969 5500 04-JAN-2026
AJIT KUMAR JAITELY SH M RJAITELY PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK ZONAL OFFICE , LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30114310338417 7700 04-JAN-2026
ANJALI PARHAR NA NA NA HL 1 PNBCOLONY JAMALPUR CHANDIGARH ROAD , LUDHIANA, INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30133018593436 2750 04-JAN-2026
RAMNEET KAUR AMANDEEP SINGH 502A SILVER OAK AVENUE HOUSEFED COMPLEX PAKHOWAL ROAD LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30115113444473 2200 04-JAN-2026
SITA RANI HARISH DHALL WARD NO 7, PAYAL , DISTTLUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30184610179654 2200 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK VERMA RAJ KUMAR 4038 MOH MAHANTAN JAGRAON PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30114310221077 8800 04-JAN-2026
NIRMAL RANI RAJ KUMAR HOUSE NO 4038 MOHALLA MAHANTAN JAGRAON LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30114310283436 8800 04-JAN-2026
HARNEET SINGH NA NA NA A 389 NEW PARTAP NAGAR GT ROAD AMRITSAR INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR DPID-CLID-IN30184610174172 2200 04-JAN-2026
USHA KHERA SUDERSHAN KUMAR KHERA 151V KATRA MIT SINGH , AMRISTAR INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR DPID-CLID-IN30039410456957 2200 04-JAN-2026
KUNDAN SINGH S PRITAM SINGH V& PO BABA BAKALA , , DIST AMRITSAR INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR DPID-CLID-IN30112716105280 3300 04-JAN-2026
KARTAR CHAND NA NA NA B-9 IOC COLONY SUCHI PIND , JALANDHAR INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413628689 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAMNARESH MUNNU JAISWAR MUNNU JAISWAR SHANKAR TEMPLE LAKSHMI NAGAR SOCIETY MAHUL ROAD ROOM NO120 CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30088814986612 6600 04-JAN-2026
MANJERI KRISHNAN SIVARAM M S KRIHNAN FLAT 438 BL 27 BPCL STAFF QUARTERS , AZIZ BAUG CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30088814987269 2200 04-JAN-2026
SAMEER BOHRA BANSHI LAL BOHRA TYPE 11 1F TATA COLONY AZIZ BAUGH CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30267932025660 825 04-JAN-2026
NAVIN MANILAL DESAI MANILAL DESAI 1253505, PANT NAGAR GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30090710451258 11 04-JAN-2026
MALIKSINGH SUNDERSINGH ABROL SUNDERSINGH HARYANSINGH ABROL B 13 TIRUPATI NAGAR PIPLOD DUMAS ROAD NR RAJHANS CINEMA SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30154917187647 8800 04-JAN-2026
DHANESHKUMAR T PAEL THAKORBHAI PATEL AT PO RUNDH MAGDALLA TAL CHORYASI SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30267933134953 6600 04-JAN-2026
S VIJAYA M RAAKRISHNAN E 506 PRAGATI NAGAR PIPLOD SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30267933175356 4400 04-JAN-2026
BALVINDER KAUR LATE SH GURDIPSINGH WZ-304, GALI NO17 JAIL ROAD SHIV NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30195910063032 110 04-JAN-2026
BHUPENDRA SINGH REEN ISHWAR SINGH WZ-10-A 2ND FLOOR STREET 1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30143610073195 22 04-JAN-2026
NAVNEET KAUR BHUPENDRA SINGH REEN WZ 10 A 2ND FLOOR STREET-1 SHIVNAGAR JAIL ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30143610073208 33 04-JAN-2026
NAVNEET KAUR BHUPENDRA SINGH REEN WZ 10 A 2ND FLOOR STREET-1 SHIVNAGAR JAIL ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30143610124586 33 04-JAN-2026
GAGANDEEP SINGH BHUPENDRA SINGH REEN WZ 10 A 2ND FLOOR STREET-1 SHIVNAGAR JAIL ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30143610124744 33 04-JAN-2026
MURUKAN PILLAI V K V PILLAI HOUSE NO WZ-414 B, GATE NO22, SHIV NAGAR, NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30151610142773 2200 04-JAN-2026
BHUPENDRA SINGH REEN ISHWAR SINGH WZ 10 A, IIND FLOOR, STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAKPURI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30143610146436 11 04-JAN-2026
SURINDER KAUR JAGJIT SINGH B2117 JANAKPURI , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30143610386439 110 04-JAN-2026
UDAI SHARMA RAVI SHARMA B-1618 JANAK PURI , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30068510419197 8800 04-JAN-2026
AMARPAL SINGH SAWHNEY AMARBIR SINGH SAWHNEY A 4C  125 JANAKPURI , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30015910494669 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAVNEET KAUR REEN BHUPENDR SINGH REEN WZ 10 A 2ND FLOOR STREET 1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAKPURI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30114310718134 11 04-JAN-2026
BHUPENDRA SINGH REEN ISHWAR SINGH WZ 10 A GALI NO 1 SHIV NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30114310783647 11 04-JAN-2026
VENKATA RAMANI M MOHANA SUNDARAM 18 BATHE HANUMADHAIYER LANE, KAMARAJAR SALAI  MADURAI TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI DPID-CLID-1201160000019156 55 04-JAN-2026
RADHA KRISHNAN S SRINIVASAN N OLD 2 NEW 18 SUNDARI NIVAS DORAISAMY NAGAR MAIN ROAD BY PASS ROAD MADURAI INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI DPID-CLID-IN30044110982565 1100 04-JAN-2026
D PAVITHRA NA NA NA 53 KALAIMAGAL IIND STREET NEHRU NAGAR BYE PASS ROAD MADURAI INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI DPID-CLID-IN30108022808915 11 04-JAN-2026
SIVAGURUNATHAN V S NA NA NA 18A BHARATHIAR ROAD KARIMEDU , MADURAI INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI DPID-CLID-IN30131320120903 1100 04-JAN-2026
VENGATAVARDHAN SUNDARRAJAN NA NA NA NO 15 AZAD STREET KRISHNA GANDHI NAGAR MADURAI MADURAI TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI DPID-CLID-1202990004115345 44 04-JAN-2026
ARJUNAN P PERUMAL NAIDU P 2133B PERUNGUDI MAIN ROAD , PERUNGUDI POST MADURAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30131320218867 1100 04-JAN-2026
MURUGESAN K KANAGA SIKKU NO 122-3 A PAMMAN KOIL STREET GUDALUR THENI, TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU THENI DPID-CLID-IN30189510778232 616 04-JAN-2026
RAJU K KANAPATHI SAMYNAICKER NO 25 KASTURBAI ROAD N R T NAGAR THENI THENI INDIA TAMIL NADU THENI DPID-CLID-IN30089610371540 275 04-JAN-2026
R AJAMOHAN NA NA NA DEVELOPMENT OFFICIER LIC OF INDIA , UTHAMAPALAYAM INDIA TAMIL NADU THENI DPID-CLID-IN30039413474590 1100 04-JAN-2026
SOMASUNDARAM KARUPPASAMY NA NA NA 70 WEST CAR STREET VELLA KOTTAI ARUPPUKOTTAI INDIA TAMIL NADU VIRUDHUNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30169611085332 330 04-JAN-2026
A SEENIVASA PERUMAL MR ANANDA SORUBU 278 TIRUCHULI ROAD , ARUPPUKOTTAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU VIRUDHUNAGAR DPID-CLID-1203840000079039 198 04-JAN-2026
S RAVI HANKAR NA NA NA 30 RAMASAMY SOUTH STREET , ARUPPUKOTTAI INDIA TAMIL NADU VIRUDHUNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039412975157 1100 04-JAN-2026
KASIMANI V VAIKAIKANI K NO 101 KASIRAJA NADAR STREET CHETTIYARPATTY MAHAVAR RAJAPALAYAM RAJAPALAYAM INDIA TAMIL NADU VIRUDHUNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30023910187967 55 04-JAN-2026
K P RAMUMAR NA NA NA 61 SOUTH VAITHIYANATHAPURAM STREET  RAJAPALAYAM RAJAPALAYAM RAJAPALAYAM TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU VIRUDHUNAGAR DPID-CLID-1203350000121699 165 04-JAN-2026
S MAKEH MAKEHRAJARATHINAM NA NA NA OLD NO 1123 124 N NO 1 367 THULUKKAPATTI VIRUDHUNAGAR INDIA TAMIL NADU VIRUDHUNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30177415936397 550 04-JAN-2026
P SURESH GANDHI S PALANICHAMY 68-A KATHA NADAR STREET , , SIVAKASI INDIA TAMIL NADU VIRUDHUNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413727807 1100 04-JAN-2026
C SENTHIL KUMAR NA NA NA HNO 28 PATTI STREET , SIVAKASI INDIA TAMIL NADU VIRUDHUNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039417983161 27.5 04-JAN-2026
KANNAMMAL NA NA NA NO 12 E SALAI STREET SINDHUPOONDURAI , TIRUNELVELI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30177410502247 275 04-JAN-2026
A KILSM KILSM A KILSM K - 18, TKC NAGAR THIYAGARAJA NAGAR , TIRUNELVELI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-1201090003197149 550 04-JAN-2026
RAJAGOPALAN R RAMAMOORTHY G 3, RAMASAMY KOIL SANNATHI STREET PALAYAMKOTTAI , TIRUNELVELI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30017510523860 275 04-JAN-2026
ARUMUGA NAINAR S NA NA NA 1  B  ,  PARISUTHA  AAVI STREET PALAYAMKOTTAI TIRUNELVELI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30023910563270 1100 04-JAN-2026
KANAGARAJ C NA NA NA 54 A, BASKER STREET TIRUNELVELI TOWN , TIRUNELVELI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30017510306729 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAVEEN KUMAR M NA NA NA 74D, SUNDARAR STREET , , TIRUNELVELI TOWN INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30017510345399 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIKRAM KUMAR B G BHAWARLAL 107 AMMAN SANNATHI STREET , TIRUNELVELI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30177414597954 71.5 04-JAN-2026
MARIMUTHU NA NA NA H121 ANBU NAGAR TIRUNELVELI MAHARAJANAGAR PO , TIRUNELVELI TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-1201320000576869 968 04-JAN-2026
LMALLIKA NA NA NA H 43 PONVILA NAGAR PHASE 6 MAHARAJANAGAR COLONY TIRUNELVELI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-1202980000257787 550 04-JAN-2026
K SANAR SANARNARAYANAN NA NA NA 3 MG SANKAR STREET MOOLAIKARAIPATTI , THIRNELVELI DISTRICT INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30039413659589 1100 04-JAN-2026
A BGVTHI LATE A RUMUGMUDLIYR 26 IVTH STREET BALAJI AVENUE THATCHANALLUR TIRUNELVELI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30039413386542 1100 04-JAN-2026
K ARUMUGAM P KARUASAMY 48 SANKAR STREET AMBASAMUDRAM TIRUNELVELI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30177410582200 1100 04-JAN-2026
KASIVISWANATHAN NA NA NA NO 3365 SENGUNDHAR NORTH STREET AMBASAMUDRAM TIRUNELVELI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30177410724007 55 04-JAN-2026
A SENTHILKUMR NA NA NA 10, GANAPATHI STREET AAHVAARKURICHI AMBASAMUDRAM TIRUNELVELI, TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30189510762885 33 04-JAN-2026
ANTONY PLACIUS L LAWRENCE M S 27 A, ST JOSEPH STREET , , UVARI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30017510315756 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUGARAJ P PAUL CRUZ 317, WEST STREET , , UVARI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30017510315886 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAVEEN JOSE NA NA NA INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK 11 MAIN ROAD KADAYANALLUR MAIN TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30039415151420 1100 04-JAN-2026
MARISELVAN S NA NA NA 11197, EZHIL NAGAR MELUR POST , TUTICORIN INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI DPID-CLID-IN30017510490655 275 04-JAN-2026
T R PEUMAL THANAMUDU RAMASWAMY VIJAYRANGAM NO 40 G WEST CAR STREET NEAR VG HR SCHOOL TUTICORIN INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI DPID-CLID-IN30177410493924 660 04-JAN-2026
S KANDAAMY M K SUBRAANIAN 111 WEST GREAT COTTON ROAD , , TUTICORIN INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413509560 1100 04-JAN-2026
R KISHNAVENI NA NA NA 70 BUCKLEPURAM , TUTICORIN INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI DPID-CLID-IN30039412652875 1100 04-JAN-2026
A SHNTHKUMR S LBERT REGINALD 464 C G E COLONY TIRCHENDUR ROAD TUTICORN INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413552305 1100 04-JAN-2026
V THENMOZHI G ANAPATHI 31 VIDUTHALAI ILLAM SANKAR COLONY THOOTHIKUDI INDIA TAMIL NADU TUTICORIN DPID-CLID-IN30039413727946 1100 04-JAN-2026
PARAMANANTHAM K KRISHNAN C 103,  MAIN ROAD AUTHOOR , TUTICORIN DISTRICT INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI DPID-CLID-IN30017510248806 1100 04-JAN-2026
A SWRNLTH E ARUNACHALAM NO 14 SANTHAI PETTAI STREET , KOVILPATTI INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI DPID-CLID-IN30039415660209 330 04-JAN-2026
HABEEB NAJJAR KMH NA NA NA 4A CHELLAKAN STREET WATER TANK ROAD NAGARCOIL KANYAKUMARI TAMILNADU INDIA INDIA TAMIL NADU KANYAKUMARI DPID-CLID-IN30226912225164 22 04-JAN-2026
SCHELLIAH NA NA NA OLD-103A, 96 LIBRARY STREET, CHANAKKALVILAI, EDALAKUDY-PO, NAGERCOIL TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU KANYAKUMARI DPID-CLID-1202980000050488 550 04-JAN-2026
R LAKSHMY NA NA NA A164 NGO COLONY KUNJANVILAI KOTTAR-2 NAGERCOIL TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU KANYAKUMARI DPID-CLID-1203840000486090 550 04-JAN-2026
SIVA VELAYUTHAM V SIATHANU 2-Q SIVAANANTH ILLAM NORTH KALMADA STREET VADIVEESWARAM NAGERCOIL INDIA TAMIL NADU KANYAKUMARI DPID-CLID-IN30039413548283 55 04-JAN-2026
B PAULCHANDRA M BHAGIANATHEN 992A 1ST FLOOR KUMARI WEAVERS COLONY VETTURNIMADAM POST NAGERCOIL INDIA TAMIL NADU KANYAKUMARI DPID-CLID-IN30039412187995 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANANDHAN M T MAHALINGAM NO36 VENKATACHALAM STREET , , KARAIKUDI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU SIVAGANGA DPID-CLID-1202300000038709 1100 04-JAN-2026
SM KAILASAM NA NA NA 1 S K HOUSE POST OFFICE STREET , KOTTAIYUR INDIA TAMIL NADU SIVAGANGA DPID-CLID-IN30039413557569 1100 04-JAN-2026
AR ARIYAPPAN NA NA NA 31512 A S V NAGAR, THIRUPPATH KILASIVALPATTI, ILAYATHANGUDI SIVAGANGA SIVAGANGA TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU SIVAGANGA DPID-CLID-1201130000316165 550 04-JAN-2026
N PARTHIBA B NAINAR SR MANAGER INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK , TIRUPPATHUR INDIA TAMIL NADU SIVAGANGA DPID-CLID-IN30039412594108 1100 04-JAN-2026
K P SIVAUMAR NA NA NA 142 PILLAIYAR KOIL STREET PERUMAL RAJA PET MITTAPET POST ARAKKONAM INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039412000900 660 04-JAN-2026
V ARUNKUMAR VULSHI DESURAJU NO 8434 B, K K NAGAR, CHITTOOR ROAD, TIRUTTANI, TIRUVALLUR TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-1204470005241327 715 04-JAN-2026
GNANAVADIVEL NA NA NA 12A27 BALA ILLAM DESIPALAYAM STREET KANCHIPURAM INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30169611310150 533.5 04-JAN-2026
SANKARANARAYANAN NA NA NA 12 REDDIPET STREET KANCHIPURAM TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30169611321426 275 04-JAN-2026
T GOPALAKRISHNAN V THANIGAIARASU NO 24 GANDHI NAGAR 2ND STREET SEVILIMEDU TP KANCHEEPURAM TALUK KANCHEEPURAM DIST INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHEEPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30039415849805 550 04-JAN-2026
S RENGANATHAN M SUBBAIAH NO 176B NEHRU STREET ANNAI INDRA NAGAR KANCHIPURAM TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-1203840000465190 550 04-JAN-2026
MUTHU THIRUVANNAMALAI S NA NA NA DOOR NO 97TH EAST HIGH ROAD GANDHI NAGAR KATPADI VELLORE INDIA TAMIL NADU VELLORE DPID-CLID-IN30309310100682 550 04-JAN-2026
D KUMAR NA NA NA 02  THIRD MAIN ROAD BHARATHI NAGAR EXTESION NEAR VANI VANI VIDYALA VELLORE DT VELLORE TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU VELLORE  TAMIL NADU DPID-CLID-1203320001734281 110 04-JAN-2026
R SHANTHI NA NA NA 5152 SATHIYA NAGAR IST CROSS SIPCOT RANIPET INDIA TAMIL NADU VELLORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413433543 1100 04-JAN-2026
B ARUNKUMAR NA NA NA 205130 SHANDI BAZAR ARCOT VELLORE DISTRICT ARCODE TAMILNADU INDIA INDIA TAMIL NADU VELLORE DPID-CLID-IN30226912227601 242 04-JAN-2026
MOHANA N NA NA NA NO 38, KULATHU STREET VILAPAKKAM, ARCOT TALUK , VELLORE DISTRICT INDIA TAMIL NADU ARCOT DPID-CLID-IN30017510246547 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHARANI R NA NA NA OLD NO-634 F N NO-102 PUTTU KOVIL ST KALLUR GUDIYATTAM DT-VELLORE VELLORE INDIA TAMIL NADU GUDIYATTAM DPID-CLID-IN30311610782335 165 04-JAN-2026



K JANABAI R KUPPAJI AO 8 II CROSS CO OP COLONY , , KRISHNAGIRI INDIA TAMIL NADU KRISHNAGIRI DPID-CLID-IN30039411871757 1100 04-JAN-2026
THARANI S NA NA NA 10,MOHAN RAO COLONY 3 CROSS WARD 10 KRISHANAGIRI INDIA TAMIL NADU KRISHNAGIRI DPID-CLID-IN30023912460420 22 04-JAN-2026
BAKKIYALAKSHMI A SDSIVDIG DOOR NO 2939 VINAYAGAPURAM AVALAPALLI HOSUR INDIA TAMIL NADU KRISHNAGIRI DPID-CLID-IN30192630301833 1100 04-JAN-2026
V PRASAD ANNA POORANI 142 CLUSTER 12 TITAN TOWNSHIP MATHIGIRI HCF POST HOSUR HOSUR KARNATAKA INDIA TAMIL NADU KRISHNAGIRI DPID-CLID-1203500000409880 704 04-JAN-2026
MATHIVATHANAN G NA NA NA 273, VSK NAGAR KAVERIPATTINAM , KRISHNAGIRI INDIA TAMIL NADU KRISHNAGIRI DPID-CLID-IN30220110397895 110 04-JAN-2026
M SRIVIDHYA C B MOHANDOSS NO 650 HIG PHASE-I TNHB THIRUPATHUR INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUPPATTUR DPID-CLID-IN30039415420805 308 04-JAN-2026
M RIZWANA PARVEEN NA NA NA NO 170 MATTAKAR AHMED BASHA STREET MUSLIMPUR VANIYAMBADI INDIA TAMIL NADU VELLORE DPID-CLID-IN30108022681262 220 04-JAN-2026
K VENATESAN KALYANA SUNDARAM NO-626, KALIAMMAN KOIL STREET, KRISHNAPURAM AMBUR TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU VELLORE DPID-CLID-1204470001863211 110 04-JAN-2026
PANCHAMUKHI VENU GOPALARAO NA NA NA ANDHRA BANK II AGRAHARAM , SALEM INDIA TAMIL NADU SALEM DPID-CLID-IN30017510289862 1100 04-JAN-2026
NALINI VINOO KOTICHA VINOO KOTICHA 18 C LAXMI ESTATE VERMA NAGAR ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30047640548167 2200 04-JAN-2026
PREMLATA B MANTHA RAMSANJEEVA HANMANTHA KANAKPURA ANAD BHUVAN ROOM NO 8 BAIL BAZAR OLD KURLA KURLA WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30147710019665 2200 04-JAN-2026
SACHIN BHUPAL MAHAJAN BHUPAL KRISHNA MAHAJAN SHIRKER WADI SONAPUR LANE M N ROAD KURLA WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30048411553469 1100 04-JAN-2026
HISHAMUDDIN ABDULLA MUKADAM NA NA NA FLAT NO-105A, NOOR JAHAN PHASE-2, PIPE ROAD , KURLA W MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1202970000008231 550 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ K JAIN NA NA NA 2402 B D CHAWL S M MARG TAKYAWARD KURLA W MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1203320001755747 550 04-JAN-2026
BORIS WALTER BUTHELLO WALTER ANTHONY BUTHELLO A 5 SAI DHAM PRIMIUM ROAD KURLA WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1204550000019824 550 04-JAN-2026
SUKUMARAN P V KANNAN NAIR QTR NO 208 D MW LINE 512 ARMY BASE WKSP KIRKEE PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1204470000818990 198 04-JAN-2026
NIRMALENDU BAKSHI NA NA NA 512 ARMY BASE WORKSHOP KIRKEE , PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1204470003298884 11 04-JAN-2026
VNRADHAKRISHNAN KPNARAYANA PILLAI A84, SANJAY TOWER OPP SHYAMAL ROW HOUSE 100FT ROAD, SATELLITE AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30146910033005 1100 04-JAN-2026
KIRANDEEP KAUR BALBIR SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728133 11 04-JAN-2026
KIRANDEEP KAUR BALBIR SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728134 11 04-JAN-2026
KIRANDEEP KAUR BALBIR SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728135 11 04-JAN-2026
KIRANDEEP KAUR BALBIR SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728136 11 04-JAN-2026
KIRANDEEP KAUR BALBIR SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728137 11 04-JAN-2026
KIRANDEEP KAUR BALBIR SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728139 11 04-JAN-2026
KIRANDEEP KAUR BALBIR SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728141 11 04-JAN-2026
KIRANDEEP KAUR MOHINDER SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728142 11 04-JAN-2026
KIRANDEEP KAUR BALBIR SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728143 11 04-JAN-2026
KIRANDEEP KAUR BALBIR SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728145 11 04-JAN-2026
KIRANDEEP KAUR BALBIR SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728146 11 04-JAN-2026
KIRANDEEP KAUR BALBIR SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728148 11 04-JAN-2026
KIRANDEEP KAUR BALBIR SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728149 11 04-JAN-2026
KIRANDEEP KAUR BALBIR SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728151 11 04-JAN-2026
KIRANDEEP KAUR BALBIR SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728153 11 04-JAN-2026
KIRANDEEP KAUR BALBIR SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728155 11 04-JAN-2026
KIRANDEEP KAUR BALBIR SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728179 11 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASH CHANDER SALUJA NA NA NA 11A D-1C L I G FLATS JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL735847 363 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASH CHANDER SALUJA NA NA NA 11A D-1C LIG FLATS JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL735861 528 04-JAN-2026
NAVNEET KAUR REENREEN NA NA NA WZ 10 A IIND FLOOR STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAKPURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL950069 11 04-JAN-2026
BHUPENDRA SINGH REENREEN NA NA NA WZ 10 A IIND FLOOR STREET NO 1 SHIVNAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAKPURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL950070 11 04-JAN-2026
NAVNEET KAUR REENREEN NA NA NA WZ 10 A IIND FLOOR STREET NO 1 SHIVNAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAKPURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL950074 11 04-JAN-2026
OM PARKASH JAIN K L JAIN A-46 RAM DUTT ENCLAVE UTTAM NAGAR , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1203320000596801 11 04-JAN-2026
BODH RAJ NA NA NA A-35A KIRAN GARDEN GALI NO 16 NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413630086 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARESH GUPTA SHRI MAHESH CHAND RZ : 58,59 THIRD FLOOR MANAS KUNJ UTTAM NAGAR, D K MOHAN GARDEN WEST DELHI , DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI FOLIOPLL727146 5.5 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI NA NA NA WZ 86A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL730046 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI NA NA NA WZ 86A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL730057 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI NA NA NA WZ 86A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL730059 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI NA NA NA WZ 86A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL730061 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI NA NA NA WZ 86A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL730063 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI NA NA NA WZ 86A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL730065 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI NA NA NA WZ 86A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL730067 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI NA NA NA WZ 86A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL730068 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI NA NA NA WZ 86A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL730070 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI NA NA NA WZ 86A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL730072 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI NA NA NA WZ 86A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL730074 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI NA NA NA WZ 86A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL730076 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI NA NA NA WZ 86A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL730077 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI NA NA NA WZ 86A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL730078 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI NA NA NA WZ 86A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL730080 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI NA NA NA WZ 86A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL730082 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI NA NA NA WZ 86A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL730083 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI NA NA NA WZ 86A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL730085 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI NA NA NA WZ 86A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL730086 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI NA NA NA WZ 86A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL730088 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI NA NA NA WZ 86A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL730090 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI NA NA NA WZ 86A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL730092 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI NA NA NA WZ 86A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL730093 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI NA NA NA WZ 86A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL730094 11 04-JAN-2026
SUDESH BHARDWAJ VIVEK BHARDWAJ B 221 MOHAN GARDEN EXT RAMA PARK ROAD UTTAM NAGAR DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL735783 165 04-JAN-2026
AJAY AJMANI NA NA NA WZ-86A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL950632 22 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA CHANDER KRISHAN CHANDER 2764 RAJINDER NAGAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30114310118000 55 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA CHANDER KRISHAN CHANDER 2764 RAJINDER NAGAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30114310118018 55 04-JAN-2026
KRISHAN CHANDER LATE PROF RAJARAM 2764 RAJINDER NAGAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30114310118034 55 04-JAN-2026
GIRISH SETHI SRI RAM SETHI A 2142, PASCHIM VIHAR , , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30009510394470 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOVIND RAM CHAMAN LAL JI 5872 PASCHIM VIHAR , DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610431461 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAIKUMAR V NARNARAIAN NAIR BG-6202B,PACHIM VIHAR , , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1201910100030572 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUKRIT GUPTA NA NA NA A 1263 1ST FLOOR NEAR LAL MARKET PASCHIM VIHAR BLOCK A WEST DELHI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30177412171900 49.5 04-JAN-2026
SUSHIL ANAND NA NA NA 5194 SUNDER VIHAR PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30051319342719 170.5 04-JAN-2026
KANHYIA LAL NA NA NA HOUSE NO-B-47 MADIPUR COLONY NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL950545 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHWETA JAISWAL YOGENDRA KUMAR JAISWAL D69 1ST FLOOR EAST OF KAILASH , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30021410641480 55 04-JAN-2026
PARMINDER SINGH NA NA NA E 134, EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHI , , INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30088813976399 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHENDRA SINGH NA NA NA GAS AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD 16 BHIKAIJI CAMA PLACE , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30154917139664 1100 04-JAN-2026
BREEJESH NIRULA NA NA NA C - 66471, VASANT KUNJ, , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610605741 1100 04-JAN-2026
PREM CHANDER NA NA NA VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE ISSA PUR DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30133018560827 1100 04-JAN-2026
KARTAR SINGH BAGHVAN SINGH VILLPOST- UJWA , , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30155720940508 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHOBHA BANERJEE NA NA NA WHITE GATES FARM 11 NORTH DRIVE CATTERPUR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30051311644195 1100 04-JAN-2026
NIRMAL DHUPAR SH AVINA CHANDER FLAT NO - B - 101, PLOT NO - 8 HIM HIT CGHS SECTOR - 22, DWARKA NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610127870 11 04-JAN-2026
HONEY CHAWLA MOOL CHAND CHAWLA SO SHMOOL CHAND CHAWLA FLAT NO B-401,4TH FLOOR,RUDRA CGHS ,PLOT NO 12,SEC 6,DWARKA NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1202990000156874 396 04-JAN-2026
JAYAPRAKASH KUPPUSWAMY NA NA NA F NO 48 D TF PKT 2 SECTOR 6  SFS CATE DWARKA NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1202990004642724 363 04-JAN-2026
SRIKANTA KUMAR JANA BHAJAHARI JANA FLAT NO 182 NUOVO  APARTMENTS PLOT NO 25 SECTOR-10 DWARKA NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30112716141927 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHAN LAL CHANDHOK NA NA NA FLAT NO-253 DDA SFS, POCKET 1 & 2 SECTOR-3, DWARKA DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30236510731958 550 04-JAN-2026
TRIPTA SHARMA PREM SAGAR SHARMA 1567 NEHRU GALI CHANDAN VIHAR SANT NAGAR BURARI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30240410028238 1100 04-JAN-2026
GAURAV RUSTAGI SUBHASH CHAND RUSTAGI B-9204 SECTOR -5 ROHINI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30046810047328 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAHUL SIKKA MR M LSIKKA C-157 MILLENNIUM APARTMENTS SECTOR 18, ROHINI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30234910193726 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHAVIR PARSAD BANSAL SH ROOP CHANDBANSAL 228 SFS GOLDEN JUBBLLI APARTMENTS SECTOR - 11, ROHINI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30020610397791 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHUPENDER SINGH MANRAL KRIPAL SINGH MANRAL G-26315 SECTOR-3 ROHINI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30011810583729 1100 04-JAN-2026
RISHI RATTA AJIT KUMAR RATTA B 14 PRASANT VIHAR ROHINI , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30021410602111 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARSH MALHOTRA SO SHRI DHARMPALMALHOTRA N NO 5 , BLOCK B-2 SECTOR - 18, ROHINI DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-1204720009410701 1100 04-JAN-2026
RASHMI MALHOTRA WO SHRI HARSHMALHOTRA HOUSE NO 5 BLOCK-B-2 SECTOR-18, ROHINI  DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-1204720009410786 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARUN TANEJA NA NA NA B826 SECTOR 15 ROHINI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30133019288031 275 04-JAN-2026
SUNAINA KUMARI DHAM JASBIR SINGH DHAM CP - 194 PITAM PURA , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30009510359479 550 04-JAN-2026
NIMESH JINDAL NA NA NA BE-87 SHALIMAR BAGH WEST , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30011810694323 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUDIT MENDIRATTA NA NA NA BJ 31 EAST SHALIMAR BAGH , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30177411566150 550 04-JAN-2026
PARAMJEET SINGH BHAGAT SINGH JU - 88A PITAMPURA , , DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-1201910101807328 11 04-JAN-2026
MOHAN LAL KAPOOR SHAMA RAM KAPOOR AP 89 C PRITAMPURA , DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-1202290000056599 1100 04-JAN-2026
R K JAIN R D JAIN JP 32 MOURYA ENCLAVE PITAMPURA DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413748757 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIMLA SHARMA NA NA NA C C 51 D SHALIMAR BAGH , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30036021664394 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJ TALWAR SOM NATH TALWAR A364 SECTOR 18 ROHINI DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-1201910100545427 11 04-JAN-2026
MANJU GUPTA NANDAN PRASAD GUPTA F3-13 BLOCK F PKT-3 ROHINI SECTOR-16 DELHI NEAR JAIN BHARTI SCHOOL DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30154952159005 550 04-JAN-2026
PRABHAKAR VETURI NA NA NA 122 AKASH DARSHAN MAYUR VIHAR PHASE-I DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30167010032767 1100 04-JAN-2026
C M NAGARAJAN NA NA NA A6 FINE HOME APPTS MAYUR VIHAR PHASE I DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30023912740262 550 04-JAN-2026
RAHUL SOFAT NA NA NA FLAT NO 106  ENGINEER S ESTATE PLOT NO-21  I P EXTENSION PATPARGANJ DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30088813499452 616 04-JAN-2026
SHREY GUPTA NA NA NA 97 PRIYA ENCLAVE , , DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30021413920385 1210 04-JAN-2026
YOGENDRA KUMAR JAIN NA NA NA 323 DHRUVA APPARTMENT BEHIND MOTHER DAIRY 4 I P EXTN PATPARGANJ DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30047641852227 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAMTA BHARGAVA MANOJ BHARGAVA C-2108 MILAN VIHAR APPARTMENT PLOT NO 72 I P EXTN DELHI , INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI FOLIOPLL722103 11 04-JAN-2026
VIKAS JAIN NA NA NA D-1 MITRADWEEP APTS 38 I P EXTN PATPARGANJ DELHI , INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI FOLIOPLL729403 11 04-JAN-2026
VIKAS JAIN NA NA NA D-1 MITRADWEEP APTS 38 I P EXTN PATPARGANJ DELHI , INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI FOLIOPLL729413 11 04-JAN-2026
VIKAS JAIN NA NA NA D-1 MITRADWEEP APTS 38 I P EXTN PATPARGANJ DELHI , INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI FOLIOPLL729418 11 04-JAN-2026
JAI KUMAR SHARMA NA NA NA 339-A POCKET-E LIG FLAT GTB ENCLAVE DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH EAST FOLIOPLL723181 11 04-JAN-2026
KAVITA NA NA NA H NO 398 GALI NO 9E PREM NAGAR KARAWAL NAGAR DELHI , INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI FOLIOPLL727692 11 04-JAN-2026
KAVITA NA NA NA H NO 398 GALI NO 9E PREM NAGAR KARAWAL NAGAR DELHI , INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI FOLIOPLL727693 11 04-JAN-2026
KAVITA NA NA NA H NO 398 GALI NO 9E PREM NAGAR KARAWAL NAGAR DELHI , INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI FOLIOPLL727694 11 04-JAN-2026
KAVITA NA NA NA H NO 398 GALI NO 9E PREM NAGAR KARAWAL NAGAR DELHI , INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI FOLIOPLL727695 11 04-JAN-2026
KAVITA NA NA NA H NO 398 GALI NO 9E PREM NAGAR KARAWAL NAGAR DELHI , INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI FOLIOPLL727696 11 04-JAN-2026
KAVITA NA NA NA H NO 398 GALI NO 9E PREM NAGAR KARAWAL NAGAR DELHI , INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI FOLIOPLL727697 11 04-JAN-2026
KAVITA NA NA NA H NO 398 GALI NO 9E PREM NAGAR KARAWAL NAGAR DELHI , INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI FOLIOPLL727698 11 04-JAN-2026
KAVITA NA NA NA H NO 398 GALI NO 9E PREM NAGAR KARAWAL NAGAR DELHI , INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI FOLIOPLL727699 11 04-JAN-2026
KAVITA NA NA NA H NO 398 GALI NO 9E PREM NAGAR KARAWAL NAGAR DELHI , INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI FOLIOPLL727700 11 04-JAN-2026
KAVITA NA NA NA HOUSE NO 398 GALI NO 9E PREM NAGAR KARAWAL NAGAR DELHI , INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI FOLIOPLL950697 11 04-JAN-2026
SATISH KUMAR NA NA NA B-162 JHILMIL COLONY DELHI , INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610267872 825 04-JAN-2026
GAUTAM PRAKASH NA NA NA NO 175-B J AND K BLOCK DILSHAD GARDEN , DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30061010581012 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAMNI SAXENA NA NA NA POCKET I 87C DILSHAD GARDEN DELHI  INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30088813517634 110 04-JAN-2026
ANUBHAV RASTOGI BAJBIR RASTOGI 2 NDSE SREENIKETAN APARTS 24 VASUNDHRA ENCLAVE , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-1202990001627298 1100 04-JAN-2026
OM PRAKASH NIGAM SHRI NRNIGAM 102, SAMRAT APPARTMENTS B-11, VASUNDHRA ENCLAVE , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-1302590000070412 1100 04-JAN-2026



TARA CHAND MEHAR SINGH VPO PATHRERI TEH NGARH AMBALA HARYANA INDIA HARYANA AMBALA DPID-CLID-IN30226911537334 110 04-JAN-2026
SARITA PURAN CHAND SHIV COLONY HOUSE NO 538 OPP TELEPHONE EXCHANGE PINJORE HARYANA INDIA HARYANA AMBALA DPID-CLID-1202420100028024 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY SINGH LATE SHRI MANSUKHSINGH VILLAGE BAAD POST BAAD MATHURA MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30112716878812 1100 04-JAN-2026
KANCHAN MEHROTRA AJAY KUMAR MEHROTRA D 1027 SECTOR D , INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30133018096431 1100 04-JAN-2026
BALDEV RAJ GARIB DASS HNO 708 GURU TEG BAHADUR NAGAR , JALANDHAR CITY INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30133018151635 1100 04-JAN-2026
BALKISHAN NA NA NA H NO 1495 SECTOR 7 URBAN ESTATE GURGAON HR UNITED STATES OF AMERICA NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30133018561985 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARVIND PRAKASH YADAV SHIV KAILASH YADAV NEAR AWADH CLASSES BEHIND THE VILL OF JALAPUR LAKHPERABAG BARABANKI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AMBEDKAR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30133018575845 1100 04-JAN-2026
VANDANA DUA AJAY DUA SECTOR 20 KOTHI NO 666 HUDA , KAITHAL HARYANA INDIA HARYANA AMBALA DPID-CLID-IN30267932762266 1100 04-JAN-2026
AVINASH KUMAR BHARGAV NA NA NA F - 172 A SGN NAGAR SEC 21 D , FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD FOLIOPLL950809 77 04-JAN-2026
MAHESH GUPTA SH PRAKASH CHANDRAGUPTA HOUSE NO- 333 SECTOR-46 , FARIDABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30086110063246 1100 04-JAN-2026
EKTA SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA 272 SECTOR 15 A , FARIDABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30234910098611 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR PAREEK NA NA NA H NO 1058 SECTOR 18 , FARIDABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30223610436332 27.5 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH CHAND SRIVASTAVA NA NA NA 26, FF AE-MAIN, FARIDABAD CIRCLE, F 13MATHURA ROAD FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-1201250000019801 550 04-JAN-2026
KIRAN DANG L K DANG H NO 2156 SECTOR 28 , FARIDABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30177415766403 275 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY GUPTA PRABHU DAYAL GUPTA GUPTA CLINIC MAIN BAZAR , BALLABGARH HARYANA INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30020610273674 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHAGWATI DEVI RAMESH CHAND GUPTA RAMESH AUTO MOBILES G T ROAD , BALLABHGARH INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720992500 1100 04-JAN-2026
RUKMANI GUPTA MAHESH CHAND GUPTA RAMESH AUTOMOBILES G T ROAD , BALLABHGARH INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720992518 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA RAMESH AUTOMOBILES G T ROAD , BALLABHGARH INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720992526 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAMLESH KHURANA NA NA NA H NO 1093 SECTOR 23A HOUSING BORD COLONEY N I T FARIDABAD HARYANA FARIDABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30154917159169 1100 04-JAN-2026
SRINIVAS RAO MARNI VENKATA RAJU MARNI 502 A 1 66 HPCL HOUSING SOCIETY GOKOLDHAM GOREGAON MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30018311988587 4400 04-JAN-2026
LEENA PRASHANT MATHKAR NA NA NA S3228 RESERVE BANK QUARTERS GOKULDHAM GOREGAON EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201090000562201 550 04-JAN-2026
RAVINDRA MARUTI KHADE MARUTI LAXMAN KHADE B6 C-302,MADHUMAHAL CHS, GEN A K V MARG,KANYAPADA GOREGAON EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201090002563852 165 04-JAN-2026
MANDAR DNYANESH CHAVAN DNYANESH SHANKAR CHAVAN 872, 2ND FLOOR, SHRIKRUPA KUTIR CHS LTD, PANDURANGWADI, GOREGOAN E, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201090006422721 1100 04-JAN-2026
TOTAL TOOLS ANDEQUIPMENTSPLTD NA NA NA C107, GAMBHIR INDL ESTATE , VISHWESHWAR NAGAR , OFF- AAREY ROAD, GOREGAON  EAST  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201170000055236 5500 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR NA NA NA FLAT NO 109 1ST FLR J 3 RESERVE BANK OFFICERS QUARTERS GOKULDHAM GOREGAON EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1203600000131475 550 04-JAN-2026
MOHINI HARI KAMATH NARAYAN RAMGOVIND SHENOY B-13 SAI SHAKTI CHS MOHAN GOKHALE ROAD GOREGAON EAST SAI BABA COMPLEX MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1204470005686351 209 04-JAN-2026
BABUBHAI CHHOTABHAI PATEL CHHOTABHAI PATEL 142 ASHUTOSH SOCIETY KARELIBAUG BARODA, BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30133017050238 5500 04-JAN-2026
NAND KUMAR VACHANI LATE P JVACHANI C53 MAYFAIR GARDENS , , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30051310462657 638 04-JAN-2026
RAGHU PRASAD DAS GURU PRASAD DAS FLAT NO-8 PLOT NO-9 IES APARTMENT SEC-4 DWARKA NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30048411602379 5500 04-JAN-2026
NITIN JAIN NA NA NA C-521 SAFDARJUNG DEVELOPMENT AREA NEW DELHI , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1201090005926881 445.5 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA RAJ KUMAR SHARMA INFORMATION SYSTEM DEPT INDIAN OIL BHAWAN YUSUF SARAI AUROVINDO MARG NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413581808 4400 04-JAN-2026
P R RAMANATHAN M RAMADASA MENON 4,SHRUTI APARTMENT, OPPSHATUL APARTMENT, BHAIKAKANAGAR,THALTEJ, AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30034310382763 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHATRUBHUJ TULSIANI NA NA NA A-10 AKHEM D ANAND SOCIETY  NO 1 NEAR NAVJEEVANQ AJWA ROAD BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039410344616 880 04-JAN-2026
SACHCHIDA NAND KPANDEY KAMLA PRASAD PANDEY A401 ARIHANT NAGAR OPP SHUBH COMPLEX SHAHIBAG AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30047642189792 1100 04-JAN-2026
FLAVIAN WALTER NA NA NA PRAJAKTA CO OP HOUSING SOC BAMAN WADI VILE PARKEE MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1203320000188780 2200 04-JAN-2026
PUNDALIK SHRIDHAR SAWANT NA NA NA PRAMILA SAWANT COTTAGE SHAHAJI RAJE MARG VILE PARLE E MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1301440000014782 1100 04-JAN-2026
JYOTI VIJAY TARDALKAR VIJAY D TARALKAR A 19  PARLE NIMESH SOC SANT JANABAI MARG DIXIT ROAD VILE PARLE EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1302070000397603 275 04-JAN-2026
VINAY MOHAN NAIK NA NA NA 6 LAXMI APT SHAHAJI RAJE MARG VILE PARLE EAST , MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1304140001115795 11 04-JAN-2026
SHEKHAR KRISHNADAS SHENOY KRISHNADAS SHENOY 303  B WING BLDG 17 ANAND GOKUL DHAM GOREGAON E MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30018312688106 3300 04-JAN-2026
SIDDHARTH SUSHIL BAJAJ NA NA NA 3RD FLOOR DWARAVATI APTS PRABHAT RD ERANDWANE PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30223610137546 275 04-JAN-2026
DHARMESH RAMESH SHAH R J SHAH A202 KOYAL RESIDENCY SECTOR 44 KOCHI NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-1201090007095051 830.5 04-JAN-2026
RABEEN SINGH BRIJ BHUSHAN SINGH FLAT NO - 2532 OVERSEAS APPARMENT PLOT NO F -9 SECTOR -50 MEGHDOOTAM PARK NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-1201090008526981 1078 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL MALIK SUKHVEER SINGH MALIK B-10198-C UDAIGIN-2 SECTOR-34 NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-1202990000029748 22 04-JAN-2026
ATUL KAUSHAL NAN KISHORE KAUSHAL E-162 SEC-27 NOIDA GAZIABAD NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA DPID-CLID-1203320000919210 544.5 04-JAN-2026
KAPIL MATHUR NA NA NA A - 904 , PRAGAN ARPATAMENT SECTOR - 62, TEH - DADRI DISTT- G B NAGAR NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-1204290000059708 6732 04-JAN-2026
JAI PRAKASH GUPTA JAWAHAR LAL GUPTA H NO 166 A BRIJ BIHAR 4 BLOCK - A GHAZIABAD U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-1207330000004945 2200 04-JAN-2026
PERMANAND BANARSI DASS 172 GALI NO- 1 CHANDER LOK SHAHDARA DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH EAST DPID-CLID-IN30096610398399 2200 04-JAN-2026
PARIKSHIT SAWHNEY K D SAWHNEY 16 BASANT APPT MAYUR VIHAR DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH EAST DPID-CLID-IN30223610547728 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAVI CHANDER KALA S N KALA B 104933 GALI NO 14 KHAJURI KHAS COLONY DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810255808 4400 04-JAN-2026
SACHIN UTTAM DHOOT UTTAM DHOOT 113 KARVE ROAD ERANDVANE , PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30021410698260 1353 04-JAN-2026
MARUTI SHANKAR TARAL SHANKAR GANPAT TARAL 5  39, VAIBHAV BUILDING KHETWADI 3RD CROSS LANE , MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30048410947110 2200 04-JAN-2026
AJAY SHARMA NA NA NA 57, GANESH BAZAR PANI KI DHARAMSHALA , JHANSI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI DPID-CLID-IN30155720954006 1100 04-JAN-2026
LAXMI RANI AGRAWAL LATE SH RAMECHANDRAAGRAWAL PLOT 230, SCHEME - 2 LAJPAT NAGAR ALWAR RAJSTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-IN30020610191795 1100 04-JAN-2026
LITESH KUMAR SO SHHARGOVIND 200,MUNSHI BAZAR SHIKARI  PARA ALWAR ALWAR RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-1301760000121321 1100 04-JAN-2026
GIRRAJ SINGH GYASIRAM JATAV 231 GANDOORA VIA BARODA MEO TEH LAXMANGARH ALWAR INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-IN30177414206691 1094.5 04-JAN-2026
SHUBHAM NA NA NA 57 N E B HOUSING BOARD SEKTARA 5 WARD NO 34 TH DIST ALWAR NR MITTAL HOSP BH KRISHIUPAJ MANDIR ALWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-IN30051318286723 110 04-JAN-2026
RAJ KUMAR KOHLI NA NA NA VIJAY KUMAR AND CO NEW SUBZI MANDI , PATHANKOT INDIA PUNJAB PATHANKOT DPID-CLID-IN30105510133156 5500 04-JAN-2026
NARVJIT SINGH HARJINDER SINGH GURUNANAK NAGAR MOHALLA - RAMPURA DALHOUSIE ROAD PATHANKOT INDIA PUNJAB PATHANKOT DPID-CLID-IN30105510149940 4400 04-JAN-2026
NISHAN CHAND BUTA RAM NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO LTD DALHOUSIE ROAD , PATHANKOT INDIA PUNJAB PATHANKOT DPID-CLID-IN30105510225226 7700 04-JAN-2026
REKHA ANGRA NA NA NA HOUSE NO295 GARBI GATE NEAR KANAK  MANDI CHOWK HOSHIARPUR INDIA PUNJAB HOSHIARPUR DPID-CLID-IN30169610182458 2200 04-JAN-2026
NAZAR SINGH ANAND SINGH 69 DEEP NAGAR NEAR GURUDWARA TRIPATI  PATIALA INDIA PUNJAB PATIALA DPID-CLID-IN30039413768326 2200 04-JAN-2026
PAWANDEEP SINGH NA NA NA HNO  72 NEW LAL BAGH COLONY , PATIALA INDIA PUNJAB PATIALA DPID-CLID-IN30133018147575 5500 04-JAN-2026
SUMAN KANSAL NA NA NA 26HEM BAGH OFFICERS ENCLAVE PATIALA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB PATIALA DPID-CLID-IN30133018364719 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAGAN NATH NA NA NA 38 SARDAR COLONY STREET NO 6 BHALLA BASTI COLLEGE ROAD SANGRUR INDIA PUNJAB SANGRUR DPID-CLID-IN30133018366958 5500 04-JAN-2026
MAHMOODA RAHAT RAHAT ALI SHAH H NO 23027 PURANA LOHTIA BAZAR NEAR JAMAMASHJID MALERKOTLA MALERKOTLA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB SANGRUR DPID-CLID-1202990004407761 13530 04-JAN-2026
RAAJ KUMAR GOYAL LATE HARI PARKASHGOYAL STADUIM ROAD NEAR FCI GODOWN MALER KOTLA PB MALERKOTLA INDIA PUNJAB SANGRUR DPID-CLID-IN30112716105095 2200 04-JAN-2026
NARINDER MOHAN DEV RAJ GARG PATEL STREET, GALI NO 8 HNO B XI554 KATCHA COTTAGE ROAD BARNALA INDIA PUNJAB BARNALA DPID-CLID-IN30184610175948 2200 04-JAN-2026
SURINDER KUMAR NA NA NA C O INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD MANSA ROAD , BATHINDA INDIA PUNJAB BATHINDA DPID-CLID-IN30018313008937 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAVI BHUSHAN KALIA NA NA NA HNO203 MODEL TOWN PHASE 1, BATHINDA INDIA PUNJAB BATHINDA DPID-CLID-IN30133018565085 2200 04-JAN-2026
BANARSI DASS GULATI CHOKHA RAM INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD PHOOS MANDI , BATHINDA INDIA PUNJAB BHATINDA DPID-CLID-IN30267930113448 4400 04-JAN-2026
KAILASH NARAIN PRASHER VED PARKASH SHARMA PRASHER CLINIC RAILWAY ROAD BUDHLADA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB MANSA DPID-CLID-IN30114310260199 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAGDISH KUMAR MITTAL LT SH RAMPAL HNO 35 , SECTOR 27 A CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30133020509902 2200 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK TOPU RATHOD TOPU TUKARAM RATHOD VIJAYA BANK SCO 201-03 SECTOR 34-A CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30106310036388 3300 04-JAN-2026
ASHWANI KUMAR DHARIA RAM KRISHAN 2025, PART-II, SECTOR-21, PANCHKULA INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30094010096648 1650 04-JAN-2026
RAMAKRISHNAN P NA NA NA STAFF SECTION O CANARA BANK CIRCLE OFFICE CHANDIGARH UT INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-1202420100039769 2200 04-JAN-2026
BHAGWATI RAMPAL KEDAR NATH RAMPAL HNO3086 SECTOR 35 D , CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30133018381124 2200 04-JAN-2026
KEDAR NATH RAMPAL DEVI DASS HNO 3086 SECTOR-35 D , CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30133017070642 2200 04-JAN-2026
NEELAM RAMPAL VINOD KUMAR RAMPAL H NO 3086 SECTOR 35-D CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30133017070554 2200 04-JAN-2026
VINOD KUMAR RAMPAL KEDAR NATH RAMPAL HOUSE NO 3086 SECTOR 35 D CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30133017070587 2200 04-JAN-2026
MEGHA RAMPAL NA NA NA HOUSE NO 3086 SECTOR 35 D CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30133018448228 2200 04-JAN-2026
ARUN SHARMA K L SHARMA 3424 SECTOR 40 CHANDIGARH , INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30133017610935 3300 04-JAN-2026
TARSEM CHAND SHARMA NA NA NA NO 424, SECTOR 54 MOHALI , CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30009510708078 8800 04-JAN-2026
RAJ RANI S N BHARDWAJ H NO 100 PHASE VI MOHALI PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB RUPNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30114310353730 2200 04-JAN-2026
PREM SACHDEVA JAGDISH SACHDEVA 2688B SEC 70 MOHALI , , MOHALI PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB RUPNAGAR DPID-CLID-1202990002648011 4587 04-JAN-2026
AMANJOT SINGH NAUNIHAL SINGH HOUSE NO 257 PHASE VII SECTOR 61 MOHALI PUNJAB INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-1202290000282572 2200 04-JAN-2026
SEEMA SHARMA NA NA NA CO S K SHARMA H NO 12,TYPE-D,SJVNL COLONY JHAKRI,DISTT SHIMLA SHIMLA HIMACHAL PRADESH INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH SHIMLA DPID-CLID-1202990004557003 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR BHANDARI NA NA NA PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK DISTT SIRMOR NAHAN NAHAN HP INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH SIRMAUR DPID-CLID-1206700000014940 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAJNISH KUMAR NANAK CHAND VPO KATLA KHURD , UNA HIMACHAL PARDESH INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH UNA DPID-CLID-IN30184610183801 2200 04-JAN-2026
MBHASKAR NA NA NA IOC LTD LPG BOTTLING PLANT MEHATPUR UNA INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH UNA DPID-CLID-IN30184610184031 2200 04-JAN-2026
AJAY K CHANDEL DALJIT SINGH VILL- DROUNDLA PO- SANED , HAMIRPUR INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH HAMIRPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155721017551 2200 04-JAN-2026
PARVEEN CHADHA SUBASH CHANDER CHADHA KOTWALI BAZAR , , DHARAMSALA INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH DHARAMSALA DPID-CLID-IN30070810574185 3300 04-JAN-2026
SANDESH KUMAR HARI RAM VPO DULEHAR DISTT-UNA , UNA H P INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH UNA DPID-CLID-1202420100033505 2200 04-JAN-2026
KAPIL SARAF BR SARAF GOVT GUEST HOUSE CANAL ROAD , JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30234910194184 11000 04-JAN-2026
RAJ KUMARI VERMA SUDERSHAN KUMAR F-9 JAIN BAZAR , , JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-1201060001059699 2200 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ KUMAR PANDOH LATE PREM NATHPANDOH HOUSE NO 313 PREM NAGAR NEW PLOT JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30133018458929 2200 04-JAN-2026
DEEP SINGH GUJRAL NA NA NA SECTOR 4 SANJAY NAGAR , JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30234910289913 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANJU GUPTA SANJAY GUPTA HNO6  7 DRY FRUIT MARKET IST FLOOR JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30133020096383 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUBASH CHANDER CHUNI LAL VPO RANGPUR MULANIAN R S PURA JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30234910170042 8800 04-JAN-2026
NIRMAL KUMARI NA NA NA WNO4, SHAKTI NAGAR , , UDHAMPUR J&K INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR UDHAMPUR DPID-CLID-1201910100443754 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAWAD UL HASSAN KH GHULAM HASSANKARIPAK REHMAT MANZIL MOHALLA IRFANABAD NEHRU CHOWK DODA INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR DODA DPID-CLID-IN30234910201382 1650 04-JAN-2026
LOKESH VERMA SUDESH KUMAR WNO 3 UPPER BAZAR KATRA JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR UDHAMPUR DPID-CLID-IN30234910169769 2200 04-JAN-2026
DEEPALI SOOD ARVIND SOOD B - I153, GURU NANAK PURA, CIVIL LINES, LUDHIANA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-1202540000029706 1100 04-JAN-2026
KARAMJIT SINGH KARPAL SINGH H NO-42 DEHLO , LUDHIANA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-1202540000261987 440 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL DUA OM PRAKASH H NO 2088D MODEL TOWN EXTENSION BLOCK D LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30177412027435 1100 04-JAN-2026
BALBIR SINGH SHARMA SO LATE SHGABDURAM HOUSE NO 2268 1, SECTOR - 21 C, CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-1204720012275828 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH KUMAR BEHAL NA NA NA HNO 158C NEAR GURUDWARA KITCHLU NAGAR LUDHIANA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-1206700000057763 137.5 04-JAN-2026
ASHA SOOD NA NA NA H NO 100 MODEL GRAM NEAR KOCHAR MARKET LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30039410691066 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARENDRA KAUR RAJENDRA SINGH HOUSE NO 1821 PHASE II URBAN ESTATE DUGRI LUDHIANA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30048411556546 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARWINDER KAUR RAJENDRA SINGH 141A, MODEL TOWN EXTENT LUDHIANA LUDHIANA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-1302070000053588 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMRUTBHAI ISHWARBHAI PATEL NA NA NA 51, SHYAM SOCIETY, OPP, NEW EDUCATION SCHOOL, MAHAVIE NAGAR, HIMATNAGAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SABAR KANTHA DPID-CLID-1301520000070012 1100 04-JAN-2026
ABDULGAFUR SULEMANBHAI MEMON NA NA NA 9A ASHIANA SOCIETY POLOGROUND , HIMATNAGAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SABAR KANTHA DPID-CLID-1304140000196935 99 04-JAN-2026
MUKESHKUMAR BABARBHAI PATEL NA NA NA 31 NAVO MAHOLLO SOOLTANPUR SULTANPUR DIST SABARKANTHA TALUD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SABAR KANTHA DPID-CLID-1304140000619750 110 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRAKANT SHRIDHAR PATIL SHRIDHAR GANESH PATIL KAMLA NEHRU WARD WARORA , DIST CHANDRAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA CHANDRAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30220110362625 1650 04-JAN-2026
SHAILESH KUMAR RAI M K RAI 58 FMSD FORWARD MEDICAL STORES DEPOT CO 99 APO GUWAHATI INDIA MAHARASHTRA BULDANA DPID-CLID-IN30039413445407 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHIV SAGAR SAMPATI RAM 11521 INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOW , UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30051313049820 418 04-JAN-2026
SATAINDRA PANDEY LATE SRI SNPANDEY A-145918, INDRA NAGAR , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155721009698 2200 04-JAN-2026
KUNCHALA SRINIVASA RAO NARASIMHA RAO A G M ME QUARTER NO D II16 UJWALNAGAR NTPC TOWNSHIP PO SIPAT DT BILASPUR CHHATTISGARH INDIA CHATTISGARH BILASPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413973289 1650 04-JAN-2026
D T VENKAARAMAN D THIYAGARAJAN NO-3625-B JAGADEESAN KADU MULLUVADI SOUTH STREET GUGAILI   SALEM INDIA TAMIL NADU SALEM DPID-CLID-IN30039413010554 1100 04-JAN-2026
RACHEL GNANAPRAKASAM NA NA NA 374, CHERRY ROAD HASTHAMPATTY , SALEM INDIA TAMIL NADU SALEM DPID-CLID-IN30017510438723 110 04-JAN-2026
PARAMESWARAN K KALIYAMURTHY R 997 TVS COLONY HASTHAMPATTY POST SALEM INDIA TAMIL NADU SALEM DPID-CLID-IN30131320802834 1100 04-JAN-2026
NATESAN R NA NA NA 2842, VARMA GARDEN CHINNA KOLLAPATHY , SALEM INDIA TAMIL NADU SALEM DPID-CLID-IN30017510283528 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUSHILA H SHAH NA NA NA 69, BRINDAVAN ROAD FAIRLANDS , SALEM INDIA TAMIL NADU SALEM DPID-CLID-IN30017510212918 1100 04-JAN-2026
K NATESAN NA NA NA NO 35 APPAMASAMUTHIRAM KATTU KOTTAIGAL APPAMASAMUTHIRAM P O, ATTUR SALEM, TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU SALEM DPID-CLID-IN30189510461499 1100 04-JAN-2026
P RAMANATHAN NA NA NA 427 EINGINEER S COLONY JAGIREDDIPATTI SALEM INDIA TAMIL NADU SALEM DPID-CLID-IN30039413726873 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHANALAKSHMI S NA NA NA 3131A ANNANAGAR II STREET MAMANGAM SALEM TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU SALEM DPID-CLID-1203280000063049 165 04-JAN-2026
G NALINI NA NA NA 157 SENGANOOR BOOMINAIKAN PATTY POST OMALUR TK SALEM INDIA TAMIL NADU SALEM DPID-CLID-IN30039413726865 1100 04-JAN-2026
UMA P NA NA NA S 155, 7 56 ACRES THERMAL QRS METTURDAM SALEM INDIA TAMIL NADU SALEM DPID-CLID-IN30017510152667 1100 04-JAN-2026
G ARULMOZHI NA NA NA R 152 R E QTRS METTUR DAM SALEM, TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU SALEM DPID-CLID-IN30189510675850 110 04-JAN-2026
C NAGARAJAN G CHINNASAMY 36265 THANGAMPURIPATTINAM , METTUR DAM R S INDIA TAMIL NADU METTUR DAM DPID-CLID-IN30039415036734 22 04-JAN-2026
B NAZAR J BASHA A-6 MAISTRY QUATERS SALEM CAMP SALEM DIST INDIA TAMIL NADU SALEM DPID-CLID-IN30039413726478 1100 04-JAN-2026
A RULMRY RULMRYPHILOMIN NA NA NA 34A 117 C SASTRI NAGAR SALEM CAMP  METTUR DAM SALEM DIST INDIA TAMIL NADU SALEM DPID-CLID-IN30039413726486 1100 04-JAN-2026
B THAMIZUDEEN NA NA NA B-7 MAISTRY QUATERS SALEM CAMP METTUR DAM SALEM DIST INDIA TAMIL NADU SALEM DPID-CLID-IN30039413726494 1100 04-JAN-2026
G VENKATESHKUMAR NA NA NA 7A ATTAVANAI VANAVASI EAST STREET VANAVASI TP VANAVASI SALEM TAMILNADU INDIA INDIA TAMIL NADU SALEM DPID-CLID-IN30226912326060 55 04-JAN-2026



SUJATHA N NA NA NA NO 60 POLICE COLONY PAPPARAPATTI POST DHARMAPURI , INDIA TAMIL NADU DHARMAPURI DPID-CLID-IN30163740811448 1100 04-JAN-2026
N P SATHISKUMAR NA NA NA 4526 BANKERS COLONY ANDAVAR NAGAR TRICHY ROAD NAMAKKAL TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU NAMAKKAL DPID-CLID-1203840000958443 660 04-JAN-2026
N SASIKALA NA NA NA DOOR NO 13 A S AMMAN KOVIL STREET NAMAKKAL NAMAKKAL INDIA TAMIL NADU NAMAKKAL DPID-CLID-IN30108022690384 275 04-JAN-2026
YOGARAJAN P T NA NA NA OLD NO 31A NEW NO 272 KUMMANGADU UTHUPALAYAM VADUGAPATTY PO SANKARI TK SALEM INDIA TAMIL NADU NAMAKKAL DPID-CLID-IN30177415539109 396 04-JAN-2026
MADASAMYV PALAVASAM VEERAN ANDHRA BANK 20, SHIVSHANMUGAM STREET , ERODE INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE DPID-CLID-IN30169610205360 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHEEBA DAVY NA NA NA 15 NEW AGRAHARAM STREET , ERODE INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE DPID-CLID-IN30039412418078 1100 04-JAN-2026
NALLAPPAN SUBRAMANIYAN THYAGARAJAN N SUBRAMAIYA NEW NO-4 OLD NO 2930 VENKATA STREET , ERODE INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE DPID-CLID-IN30039413728779 1100 04-JAN-2026
A R SBLJI LATE SHANMUGA SUNDARAM 62 NACHINARKINEAR STREET NEAR E V K SELVARAJ HOUSE ERODE INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE DPID-CLID-IN30039415517248 550 04-JAN-2026
D PANKAJA VALLI K DEVASANARA DEVASANARAUMAR 323 GANDHIJI STREET KOLLAMPALAYAM ERODE INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE DPID-CLID-IN30039412056262 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANJU DEVE RATHI NA NA NA NO 45 KRISHNA TALKIES ROAD , ERODE INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE DPID-CLID-IN30177411040978 1100 04-JAN-2026
VEL MURUGAN NA NA NA NO 55320 GANTHINAGAR WARD 5 KUPPANDAPALAYAM PO NAMAKAL INDIA TAMIL NADU NAMAKKAL DPID-CLID-IN30177412206294 55 04-JAN-2026
D ARUNACHALAM NA NA NA NEW NO 348, ARUN ELERICALS SKC ROAD, SURAMPATTI NEAR DHINAMALAR ERODE TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE DPID-CLID-1203840000259909 44 04-JAN-2026
S PUNITHA NA NA NA 181-A  5TH ROAD IIIRD CROSS SAKTHI NAGAR THUNDAL-PO ERODE INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE DPID-CLID-IN30039412056367 1100 04-JAN-2026
R SENTHILKUMA NA NA NA 14 A ANNAI KAATU IVTH CROSS SURAMPATTIVALASU ERODE TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE DPID-CLID-IN30051315201840 165 04-JAN-2026
S FRANCI AGAYANATHAN NA NA NA K G VALASU PO0 CHENNIMALAI VIA , ERODE DT INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE DPID-CLID-IN30039414418266 110 04-JAN-2026
M KALAIATHI C S PREMANANDA CANARA BANK , , ARACHALUR INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE DPID-CLID-IN30039411621186 1100 04-JAN-2026
VASANTHI MOHAN BABU NA NA NA NO 204231 KARUR MAIN ROAD MULANPUR , KARUR TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE DPID-CLID-1201320000430761 968 04-JAN-2026
SENTHILKUMARP NA NA NA 244, THEETHAM PALAYAM PO , , VELLAKOVIL VIA INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE DPID-CLID-IN30169610087802 1100 04-JAN-2026
THANGAVEL S NA NA NA 29, SANARPALAYAM, MALAYAM PALAYAM PO, PASUR VIA , ERODE TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE DPID-CLID-1201320000067511 110 04-JAN-2026
A NTESN NA NA NA OLD NO 1A, NEW NO 1 SALAPPALAYAM, VEERANAM PALAYAM PARAMATIVELUR POST NAMAKKAL INDIA TAMIL NADU NAMAKKAL DPID-CLID-IN30232410889416 110 04-JAN-2026
SUNDARAM R NA NA NA DOOR NO 199L PAPPAN THOTTEM BUS STAND BACK SIDE PVELUR POST   NAMAKKAL DIST INDIA TAMIL NADU NAMAKKAL DPID-CLID-IN30108022553624 11 04-JAN-2026
V S ENTHILKUMAR NA NA NA NEW NO 3997 VEMANKATTU VALASU THATTANKUTTAI KOMARAPALAYAM TIRUCHENGODE INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE DPID-CLID-IN30177410774485 1100 04-JAN-2026
P A SUNDRRJN NA NA NA DEVELOPMENT OFFICER L I C OF INDIA 12 SALEM MAIN ROAD KOMARAPALAYAM INDIA TAMIL NADU NAMAKKAL DPID-CLID-IN30039412964247 1100 04-JAN-2026
R BALAMUUGAN NA NA NA NO 284 ANNA NAGAR VARNAPURAM BHAVANI INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE DPID-CLID-IN30177410906666 1100 04-JAN-2026
SARAVANAN NA NA NA 41 OLD POST OFFICE STREET KUGALUR POST ERODE DT INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE DPID-CLID-IN30039413401769 275 04-JAN-2026
A P KODISWRN NA NA NA 267 B SATHY ROAD , KAVINDAPADI INDIA TAMIL NADU GOBICHETTIPALAYAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413319419 1100 04-JAN-2026
MURUGESAN N NA NA NA DOOR NO 7, PERIYAR STREET PUNJAIPULIAMPATTY TOWN PANCHAYAT SATHYAMANGALAM TALUK ERODE DISTRICT INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE DPID-CLID-IN30017510247306 1100 04-JAN-2026
TAMILSELVANS NA NA NA NEW NO63 SENNIAPPA NAGAR , DHARAPURAM INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE DPID-CLID-IN30169610087916 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAGUNATHANC NA NA NA KATTUPALAYAM KADAIYUR P O , KANGAYAM VIA INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE DPID-CLID-IN30169610087797 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUMATHIC NA NA NA 123, DHARAPURAM ROAD , KANGAYAM PO ERODE DISTRICT INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE DPID-CLID-IN30169610087810 1100 04-JAN-2026
K GANAPATHY KOTHANDA RAMASAMY 39 SUBASH ST KANGAYAM KANGAYAM TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE DPID-CLID-1204470002244262 385 04-JAN-2026
S UBRAMANIAN SP SUNDARAM 15 SOUTH STREET , KARUR INDIA TAMIL NADU KARUR DPID-CLID-IN30039411657438 1100 04-JAN-2026
S ARUN KUMAR NA NA NA 286 W AGRAHARAM TIRUPPARAITHURAI SRIRANGAM TRICHY INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPALLI DPID-CLID-IN30163740805172 550 04-JAN-2026
R SINDHUMATHI S RAMAMOORTHI NO  6  OLD BYE PASS ROAD VELAYUTHAMPALAYAM , KARUR INDIA TAMIL NADU KARUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413054516 1100 04-JAN-2026
B LAKSHMI NARAYANAN V BHASKARAN 151 VYSIAL STREET , , COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413518928 1100 04-JAN-2026
R LINGA BHASKAAN NA NA NA OLD NO 26 NEW NO 17 SUBRAMANIYAM ROAD 2 COIMBATORE WEST COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30066910182626 110 04-JAN-2026
JAYA LAKSHMI JAMBUNATHAN NA NA NA C 1,MAHA LAKSHMI APPARTMENTS, VENKATAKRISHNA ROAD, RS PURAM COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30023911614067 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHAMODHARANG LATE KGOVINDARAJ 75, MALLINAR STREET , PEELAMEDU COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30059710195639 1100 04-JAN-2026
N GAAPATHY K NATCHIMUTHU 19 BHARAT PETROLEUM HOUSING COLONY GANAPATHY PO , COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413729257 1100 04-JAN-2026
C RAJA NA NA NA 9 POUND ROAD PEELAMEDU , COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413729690 1100 04-JAN-2026
SIVARAJANS NA NA NA 31A, ALAGU ILLAM EAST AGRAGARAM SINGANALLUR , COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30023911868734 275 04-JAN-2026
RAMA RANGANATHAN NA NA NA S-32  SARASWATHI BLOCK THIYAGI SHANMUGA NAGAR TRICHY ROAD  SINGANALLUR COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413486155 1100 04-JAN-2026
A JBMLIRJ NA NA NA SIK NO 6 BHARAT PETROLEUM EMPLOYEES COLONY K R PURAM GANAPATHY COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413552803 1100 04-JAN-2026
JASMINE V MOMAYA NA NA NA 170-A NEHRU STREET RAMNAGAR COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30039412230399 577.5 04-JAN-2026
R MOHANA NA NA NA 753 PADMA NEHRU ST RAMNAGAR COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413544926 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAKTHIVEL T S SUBBIAN T R 13, C M RESIDENCE, DOCTORS COLONY DR RADHAKRISHNAN ROAD COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30017510444308 110 04-JAN-2026
V SAROJINI NA NA NA 147 RAJU NAIDU ROAD TATABAD COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30039412527580 1100 04-JAN-2026
K ANDASWAMY M KRISHNA CHETTIAR 94 WEAVERS COLONY ONDIPUDUR COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30039412022668 1100 04-JAN-2026
N BALAJI K NARAYANAN UTTY INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD 81079 AVINASHI ROAD COIMBATORE , INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30037810043083 1100 04-JAN-2026
SREEJA K M NA NA NA D NO 1235E6 SAMANNA NAGAR,  VELLALORE ROAD PODANUR COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30169611219225 1100 04-JAN-2026
BANUMATHIB NA NA NA SRI ANNAI ILLAM PERIANNAN NAGAR PHASE II BEHIND KARIKALANFLOUR MILL,TVS NAGAR THADAGAM ROAD, COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30059710172643 55 04-JAN-2026
KUMARAGURU V VELUSAMY R 20 NETHAJI ROAD P N PALAYAM COIMBATORE , INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30017510121498 550 04-JAN-2026
PRABHU T KS SAMPATH KUMAR TK NO 10 , GANAPATHY LAY OUT K K PUDUR COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30023911020387 275 04-JAN-2026
KARTHIKEYAN NA NA NA NO 1  1 RAMALINGA NAGAR IST CROSS K K PUDUR COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30177411740756 275 04-JAN-2026
B ANUMATHY NA NA NA H NO 37 NETHAJI ROAD P N PUDUR COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30066910192602 550 04-JAN-2026
DHANABAKKIAM R RAMASAMY KA NO379 A, KOVAI METTUPALAYAM ROAD , , KARAMADAI INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30059710179219 1100 04-JAN-2026
S N RAJEDRA S N ATARAJA IOCL AVIATION FUEL STATION KANGEYAMPALAYAM SULUR COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413516867 1100 04-JAN-2026
R VENKATAAMAN NA NA NA OLD NO NEW NO 138-12 PUDHU NAGAR COLONY , TIRUPUR INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30039418275508 440 04-JAN-2026
S VINOTHKUMAR P SUBRAMANIAM 64 3 AVINASHI GOUNDENPALAYAM ANGERIPALAYAM , TIRUPUR TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30021412399871 346.5 04-JAN-2026
VISWESVARAN S NA NA NA C10 ANNA COLONY, GANDI NAGAR PO,TIRUPUR, COIMBATORE DT, TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30226911642295 55 04-JAN-2026
PAWAN KUMAR TODI LATE P MTODI 7 BLUESTONE APARTMENTS MARIAMMAN KOVIL THIRD STREET TIRUPUR INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30108022299644 110 04-JAN-2026
TAMIL SELVI K KUMARA VADIVEL NO 3A   NEW 23,  KVRLAY OUT KARUVAM PALAYAM SCHOOL ST TIRUPUR , INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30163740152158 1100 04-JAN-2026
R AVICHANDAN NA NA NA 2660, JAINAGAR, VIJAPURAMVIA TIRUPUR TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-1202300000025949 550 04-JAN-2026
R AKILA NA NA NA WO J RAVINDRANATH 95 CHAIRMAN KANDASAMY NAGAR PALAYAKADU  III STREET TIRUPUR INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413530937 1100 04-JAN-2026
T BALASUBRAMANIAM P THANGAVELU KIRUBA NO 19 SAHAJAPURAM MAIN STREET K CHETTIPALAYAM DHARPURAM ROAD  TIRUPUR INDIA TAMIL NADU THIRUPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413549139 1100 04-JAN-2026
G NAARAJAN NAARAJAN NA NA NA THIRUMOORTHY COMPOUND ANAIPUDUR PALANGARAI PO AVINASHI TALUK COIMBATORE TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-1203840000572403 154 04-JAN-2026
KUMARAVADIVEL D NA NA NA 484 A THOTTAM PATTI MADAPUR MADAPUR INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30163740153054 1100 04-JAN-2026
BEENA V VIJAYAKUMAR R NO B 19, KOTTURAVU THIRUNAGAR ACHIPATTI , POLLACHI INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30017510255547 110 04-JAN-2026
SUBBIAN GANESAN NA NA NA 2126 RAJU NAGAR CHINNAM PALAYAM POLLACHI INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30177412232665 22 04-JAN-2026
S K MURUGANAND S KUMERAVEL 2 108 S CHANDRAPURAM UNJAVELAMPATTI POST , POLLACHI INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30108022451700 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHARATHI DEVIG NA NA NA NO 2237,PALANIANDAVAR NAGAR, , , UDUMALPET INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30169610585715 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOVINDARAJAN N ARASIMHACHETTIAR NA NA NA 176 RAVANAPURAM , , UDUMALPET TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-1203320001362096 132 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNASAMY SIVASUBRAMANIAN NA NA NA NO 35A PERIYAKOTTAI UDUMALPET COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30177413721352 825 04-JAN-2026
CHINNATHAMBI V NA NA NA 396 AVALAPPAMPATTI POLLACHI AVALAPPAMPATTI A NAGORE COIMBATORE TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30163740424582 825 04-JAN-2026
K N SRIHARI K R NAASIMHAN CO UTI BANK LTD, 421, ETTINES ROAD,LINGADEVI COMPLEX, OOTY, TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU THE NILGIRIS DPID-CLID-IN30226911802553 528 04-JAN-2026
VENUGOPALAN GR NA NA NA OLD 45, NEW NO: 67 LIG QUARTERS SULTANPET, FINGER POST OOTY TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU THE NILGIRIS DPID-CLID-1201160000041469 506 04-JAN-2026
RADHAKRISHNANV NA NA NA MOORES GARDEN NEW NO 38, BEKKI VILLA COONOOR THE NILGIRIS INDIA TAMIL NADU THE NILGIRIS DPID-CLID-IN30169610934687 550 04-JAN-2026
DINESH SINGH KULHARIA NA NA NA L NO 524 DSSC WELLINGTION BARRACKS POST THE NILGIRIS COONOOR COONOOR INDIA TAMIL NADU THE NILGIRIS DPID-CLID-IN30226913285014 550 04-JAN-2026
K P RAJENDRABABU NA NA NA PRIYALAYAM PERINGALAYI KAPPAD POST KANNUR, KERALA INDIA KERALA KANNUR DPID-CLID-IN30189510029013 110 04-JAN-2026
JAYALAKSHMI BALAKRISHNAN NA NA NA JAYALAKSHMI KADALAYI KANNUR , KANNUR KERALA INDIA KERALA KANNUR DPID-CLID-1204470001608941 165 04-JAN-2026
RAJU N BHASME NAMDEORAO BHASME INDIAN OIL CORPN LTD AKARSHAN BUZIPLEX CENTRAL BAZAR ROAD RAMDASPETH NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413759296 4400 04-JAN-2026
DEVNATH VISHWANATHAN P K VISHWANATHAN 10 B 33 VIDHISHA APARTMENT SHIVAJI COMPLEX MANKAPUR NAGPUR  M S INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133018543609 1100 04-JAN-2026
UDAY SHAMKANT PRABHUDESAI SHAMKANT MUKUND PRABHUDESAI PLOT NO 188 SHANKAR NAGAR , NAGPUR M S INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133019108563 2200 04-JAN-2026
NAVNEET KAUR REEN RANJEET SINGH WZ-10A GALI NO 1 SHIV NAGAR NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30114311174404 1133 04-JAN-2026
SANJEEV MAHAJAN INDER PAUL MAHAJAN D 21 JANAK PURI , NEW DLEHI DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1202990005237264 11000 04-JAN-2026
ANSHUK BATRA LATE H KBATRA B3-B49-A JANAKPURI , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413535095 1100 04-JAN-2026
D AVINASH PANT DR S CPANT BLOCK C 4 C FLAT NO 10 JANAKPURI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30133018523790 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHANI SANCHETI NA NA NA HANUMAN JI KI GALI DAGA BAZAR , JODHPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039411073682 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRAVATI SHROFF MIRCHOO MOL SHROFF E 35 SHASTRI NAGAR JODHPUR , INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30015910279236 8800 04-JAN-2026
HANSRAJ GAUTAM SH RL GAUTAM C-2 IOC GOLONY KUDI PALI HIGHWAY JODHPUR RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413630125 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHUSHAN CHOUDHARY SHRI ROSHAN LAL B-323, NEHRU GROUND NIT , FARIDABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720805236 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR YADAV SHRI BABU LALYADAV INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LIMITED R AND D CENTER SECTOR 13 FARIDABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720969631 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA H NO 272 SECTOR 15 A , FARIDABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30234910098629 550 04-JAN-2026
TAJINDER SINGH MARWAH NA NA NA H NO 546 SECTOR 46 FARIDABAD HARYANA , INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD FOLIOPLL950032 11 04-JAN-2026
SOSAMMA JOY MATHAI VERGHESE 1360 H B COLONY SEC 29 , FARIDABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30177416497345 275 04-JAN-2026
CHANDER AHUJA NA NA NA 241-C MIANWALI COLONY GURGAON HARYANA INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30211310029302 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHYAM SUNDER ARORA LATE HARI CHAND 7-D JYOTI PARK GURGAON HARYANA INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30211310032086 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMAN DEEP SINGH NA NA NA SO HARBHAJAN SINGH FLAT NO-201 4 231 NEAR VINAYAK HOSPITAL SHIVAJI NAGAR GURGAON HARYANA INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30096610108296 550 04-JAN-2026
RAVI RASHMI DHAR PITAMBER NATH DHAR H 84 FIRST FLOOR RESIDENCY GREENS GREENWOOD CITY SECTOR 46  GURGAON HARYANA INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30114310136170 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAN NATH WAZIR SHAMBOO NATH WAZIR 402 MILAN APPARTMENT CH BHAGTAWER ROAD OPP MEDICITY HOSPITAL SECTOR-39 , GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30177410164384 16.5 04-JAN-2026
HARISH RATHORE K C RATHORE CO CORPORATION BANK SECTOR 14 , GURGAON  , HARYANA INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30020610250280 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURENDER MOHAN YADAV NA NA NA H NO 1344, SECTOR 4, , , GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30009510264593 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARI PRAKASH NA NA NA H NO 1029 WAZIRABAD , GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30177412166251 951.5 04-JAN-2026
PV KRISHNA NA NA NA A-603,APEX APARTMENTS, SECTOR-45 , GURGAON HARYANA INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-1302800000006660 1100 04-JAN-2026
USHA PUJARI PARDEEP KUMAR PUJARI SADAR BAZAR , , GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30018313081846 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJ KUMAR PANDEY NA NA NA N 346 A GROUND FLOOR MAYFIELD GARDEN SECTOR 51 GURAGAON HARYANA INDIA INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30051314785734 110 04-JAN-2026
VINOD KUMAR SHARMA NA NA NA H NO 186310A , , GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30155720619794 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEENA SHARMA NA NA NA 186310A , , GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30155720619809 1100 04-JAN-2026
PUNIT ASHISH SRIVASTAVA NA NA NA G-05, TOWER NO-5 MALIBU TOWN SOHNA ROAD GURGAON INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30155721204984 22 04-JAN-2026
AMIT RANJAN PRASAD P RASAD F 167 FF OMAXE EXEC FLOOR SEC 56 SUSHANT LOK 2 GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30047643353702 55 04-JAN-2026
DEEPIKA DIWAN NA NA NA J-221 PARK TOWERS DLF CITY PHASE 5 SEC-54 NEAR PARK TOWERS PLACE GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30154952953166 550 04-JAN-2026
NIRDESH JAIN NA NA NA 841 HATTA MUNSHI RAM KA OPP BHARGAVA PLACE NEW RAILWAY RD GURGAON HARYANA , INDIA HARYANA GURGAON FOLIOPLL950127 11 04-JAN-2026
MAHESH KUMAR JINDAL NA NA NA H NO 7926 PANCHWATI ROSHAN PURA GURGAON HARYANA , INDIA HARYANA GURGAON FOLIOPLL950128 11 04-JAN-2026
MEENU JAIN NA NA NA H NO 841 HATTA MUNSHIRAM KA OPP BHARGAVA PALACE NEW RAILWAY RD GURGAON HARYANA , INDIA HARYANA GURGAON FOLIOPLL950129 11 04-JAN-2026
JAINENDER JAIN NA NA NA CO JAIN BARATH STORE OPP:SARDAR JALEBE WALE SARDAR BAZAR GORGAON HARYANA , INDIA HARYANA GURGAON FOLIOPLL950130 11 04-JAN-2026
JATIN JINDAL NA NA NA CO JAIN BARATH STORE OPP:SARDAR JALEBE WALE SARDAR BAZAR GORGAON HARYANA , INDIA HARYANA GURGAON FOLIOPLL950131 11 04-JAN-2026
BIMLA DEVI JAIN NA NA NA CO JAIN BARATH STORE OPP:SARDAR JALEBE WALE SARDAR BAZAR GORGAON HARYANA , INDIA HARYANA GURGAON FOLIOPLL950132 11 04-JAN-2026
PRABHA JINDAL NA NA NA CO JAIN BARATH STORE OPP:SARDAR JALEBE WALE SARDAR BAZAR GORGAON HARYANA , INDIA HARYANA GURGAON FOLIOPLL950133 11 04-JAN-2026
RENU DEVI JAIN NA NA NA CO JAIN BARATH STORE OPP:SARDAR JALEBE WALE SARDAR BAZAR GORGAON HARYANA , INDIA HARYANA GURGAON FOLIOPLL950134 11 04-JAN-2026
DHARMAPAL JAIN NA NA NA AHATA MUNSHI RAMGOPAL NAGAR OPP:BHARGAVA PALACE NEW RLY ROAD GURGAON , INDIA HARYANA GURGAON FOLIOPLL950137 11 04-JAN-2026
SHITAL PRASHAD JAIN NA NA NA AHATA MUNSHIRAMGOPAL NAGAR OPP:BHARGAVA PALACE NEW RLY ROAD GURGAON , INDIA HARYANA GURGAON FOLIOPLL950138 11 04-JAN-2026
HEMANT LUTHRA TARA SINGH J3 42 , DLF PHASE II GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30011810019355 1100 04-JAN-2026
K G CHATTERJEE A K CHTTERJEE J - 606 MAPLE CRESCENT SUSHANT LOK - I GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30177410341341 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMIT GUPTA ANIL GUPTA D 604 IRWO CLASSIC APPARTMENT RAIL VIHAR  SECTOR 57 , GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30064410415458 22 04-JAN-2026
ABHISHEK KHANNA VIJAY KHANNA C1536 SUSHANT LOK-I GURGAON HARYANA INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30223610811796 110 04-JAN-2026
AJIT KUMAR TANEJATANEJA NA NA NA 1362 MARUTI VIHAR , GURGAON HARYANA INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-1302800000001599 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJEEV BEOTRA RAJ KUMAR BEOTRA A 4410 PHASE I DLF QUTAB ENCLAVE GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30047642696697 27.5 04-JAN-2026
LALITA KESWANI GAGAN DAS KESWANI 906 MS-8 KENDRIYA VIHAR SECTOR-56 GURGAON HARYANA INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610453671 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHAWANA UNIYAL UMANAND BHATT 323B RAIL VIHAR SECTOR 56 , GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30064410433092 22 04-JAN-2026
SADHNA SINGAL NA NA NA 4642 SECTOR 23A , GURGAON, INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30088813506439 1100 04-JAN-2026
TRIVENDER KUMAR NA NA NA H NO 808 SECTOR 23 A GURGAON , HARYANA INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30051315287065 440 04-JAN-2026
JAI PRAKASH GARG OM PRAKASH GARG NEAR DVM SCHOOL SHIV COLONY SOHNA DISTT GURGAON HARYANA INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30131320688014 1100 04-JAN-2026
PUSHPA DEVI NA NA NA D1-100, WARD NO 9 NEAR SYNDICATE BANK , FIROJPUR JHIRKA HARYANA INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-1202300000370391 1100 04-JAN-2026



OM PARKASH NAR SINGH LAL VILL-AMARPUR TEH POBASIRPUR MOHANDERGARH NARNAUL INDIA HARYANA MAHENDRAGARH DPID-CLID-IN30094010149734 550 04-JAN-2026
MEERA DEVI KHANIYA LAL GUPTA V AND POKUND , , DISTT-REWARI HARYANA INDIA HARYANA REWARI DPID-CLID-IN30094010137476 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEENA DEVI DULI CHAND GUPTA V AND POKUND , , REWARI INDIA HARYANA REWARI DPID-CLID-IN30094010137485 1100 04-JAN-2026
GEETA DEVI PREM KUMAR GUPTA VPOKUND DISTT-REWARI , HARYANA INDIA HARYANA REWARI DPID-CLID-IN30094010137493 1100 04-JAN-2026
LUXMI DEVI NA NA NA VPO-KUNDMANDI , , REWARI INDIA HARYANA REWARI DPID-CLID-IN30094010174152 1100 04-JAN-2026
REKHA AGGARWAL SATISH KUMAR HNO 924 SECTOR-3 , REWARI HARYANA INDIA HARYANA REWARI DPID-CLID-IN30310810011269 550 04-JAN-2026
CHANDER KALA NA NA NA HOUSE NO 468 SECTOR 3 HUDA HARYANA REWARI INDIA HARYANA REWARI DPID-CLID-IN30011810507380 1100 04-JAN-2026
LAJWANTI NA NA NA SHIV COLONY KOSLI  DISTT REWARI HARYANA REWARI INDIA HARYANA REWARI DPID-CLID-IN30011811190553 1100 04-JAN-2026
BABULAL YADAV NA NA NA H NO 582 389 WARD NO 20 GALI NO 2 VIJAY NAGAR REWARI INDIA HARYANA REWARI DPID-CLID-IN30177415253093 550 04-JAN-2026
SATISH KUMAR YADAV NA NA NA H NO 532  WARD 21 SECTOR 3 , REWARI INDIA HARYANA NARNAUL DPID-CLID-IN30039417900637 33 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY KUMAR SONI SHRI HARI RAMSONI 2145, NAI BASTI , , REWARI INDIA HARYANA REWARI DPID-CLID-IN30155720993720 1100 04-JAN-2026
GYANENDRA KUMAR NIGAM BIRENDRA KUMAR NIGAM 9 HIG HOUSING BOARD COLONY , , REWARI INDIA HARYANA REWARI DPID-CLID-IN30047642388162 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJIV JAIN SH RAM NIWASJAIN 195-35 AGGARSAIN COLONY NAYA PARAO ROHTAK HARYANA INDIA HARYANA ROHTAK DPID-CLID-IN30094010002059 1100 04-JAN-2026
PREM LATA CHANDER MOHAN CO SDGIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, INDRA MARKET, ROHTAK, HARYANA INDIA HARYANA ROHTAK DPID-CLID-IN30236510057324 1100 04-JAN-2026
MULKH RAJ SIKKA RAM DHAN 6916 PARA MOHALLA , ROHTAKHARYANA INDIA HARYANA ROHTAK DPID-CLID-IN30094010070933 110 04-JAN-2026
SANJU JAIN DEEPAK KUMAR JAIN HOUSE NO1013A24 JAGDISH COLONY , ROHTAK INDIA HARYANA ROHTAK DPID-CLID-IN30094010113112 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEVENDER KUMAR OM PARKASH SHARMA 83110 ROOP NAGAR NEAR GOUR COLEGE ROHTAK INDIA HARYANA ROHTAK DPID-CLID-IN30096610122164 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHRUTKIRTI NA NA NA 1011A-24 JAGDISH COLONY , ROHTAK INDIA HARYANA ROHTAK DPID-CLID-IN30094010138597 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM MEHAR SINGH GOMA RAM HOUSE NO432B34 JANTA COLONY ROHTAK , INDIA HARYANA ROHTAK DPID-CLID-IN30094010147760 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK KUMAR JAIN NARESH CHAND HOUSE NO1013A24 JAGDISH COLONY , ROHTAK INDIA HARYANA ROHTAK DPID-CLID-IN30094010169384 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR DUA RAM PARKASH DUA 109-R SATYA PARKASH KUNJ MODEL TOWN ROHTAK INDIA HARYANA ROHTAK DPID-CLID-IN30011810192013 1100 04-JAN-2026
USHA RANI DUA NA NA NA 109 R MODEL TOWN HARYANA ROHTAK INDIA HARYANA ROHTAK DPID-CLID-IN30011810284476 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANCHAL RANI BHOLA NATH CANARA BANK 193 CIVIL LINES , ROHTAK INDIA HARYANA ROHTAK DPID-CLID-IN30011810516403 550 04-JAN-2026
MANJU ARORA RADHEY SHYAM ARORA H NO 1506 B , PARA MOHALLA ROHTAK INDIA HARYANA ROHTAK DPID-CLID-IN30011810540253 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJ KUMAR SAHNI GOBIND RAM H NO-218 SHIVAJI COLONY , ROHTAK INDIA HARYANA ROHTAK DPID-CLID-IN30011810733858 11 04-JAN-2026
SUSHIL GUPTA NA NA NA MAMAN CHAND HUKUM CHAND RAILWAY ROAD , ROHTAK HARYANA INDIA HARYANA ROHTAK DPID-CLID-1301760000142711 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMAN SEHGAL NA NA NA H N 1290 B2 BARA BAZAR , ROHTAK INDIA HARYANA ROHTAK DPID-CLID-IN30039416633530 1100 04-JAN-2026
JYOTI BATRA NA NA NA NO 1018 SECTOR-1 , ROHTAK INDIA HARYANA ROHTAK DPID-CLID-IN30039417033567 1100 04-JAN-2026
GULSHAN KUMAR GANESH DASS HOUSE NO-864 SECTOR-I HUDA ROHTAK INDIA HARYANA ROHTAK DPID-CLID-IN30155721450219 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURENDER PAL NA NA NA H NO-26434 JANTA COLONY , ROHTAK INDIA HARYANA ROHTAK DPID-CLID-IN30155722006355 231 04-JAN-2026
VEER SINGH SOHAL NA NA NA UNION BANK OF INDIA JHAJJAR ROAD , ROHTAK INDIA HARYANA ROHTAK DPID-CLID-IN30267930798497 1100 04-JAN-2026
KIRAN BALA NA NA NA NO 15734 KATH MANDI VISHKARMA NAGAR ROHTAK INDIA HARYANA ROHTAK DPID-CLID-IN30047640506262 429 04-JAN-2026
ROHIT DHANKHAR NA NA NA 22414 ARYA NAGAR NEAR MODEL TOWN JHAJJAR INDIA HARYANA JHAJJAR DPID-CLID-IN30096610124088 1100 04-JAN-2026
RANBIR SINGH DHANKHAR SURAJ BHAN 22414 MODEL TOWN , JHAJJAR INDIA HARYANA JHAJJAR DPID-CLID-IN30096610124152 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAVITA RAKESH MALHOTRA RADHEY SHYAM HOUSE NO 534 WARD NO 5 LEKHRAJ MANDIR JHAJJAR INDIA HARYANA JHAJJAR DPID-CLID-IN30011810974076 550 04-JAN-2026
KARAMVIR SINGH GOPI RAM CO PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK SALHAWAS , JHAJJAR INDIA HARYANA JHAJJAR DPID-CLID-IN30267931338180 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURENDER SINGH DALAL NA NA NA 45021 DEV NAGAR, GALI NO - 2 NEAR ITI, JHAJJAR ROAD BAHADURGARH, HARYANA INDIA HARYANA JHAJJAR DPID-CLID-IN30020610739844 1100 04-JAN-2026
PARMOD KUMAR GUPTA NA NA NA HOUSE NO231 PRITI NAGAR HISAR , INDIA HARYANA HISSAR DPID-CLID-IN30094010128693 1100 04-JAN-2026
TARA DEVI MALANI NA NA NA HOUSE NO- 219 A DN COLLEGE ROAD AGGARWAL COLONY HISAR INDIA HARYANA HISSAR DPID-CLID-IN30094010144336 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAVINDER KUMAR ARORA NA NA NA HOUSE NO645 SECTOR-15-A , HISAR INDIA HARYANA HISSAR DPID-CLID-IN30094010151859 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHRI CHAND AHUJA PUNNU RAM AHUJA ALLAHABAD BANK , , HISAR INDIA HARYANA HISSAR DPID-CLID-IN30094010171417 1100 04-JAN-2026
SPECIFIC FINANCE ANDINVESTMENTPRIVATELTD NA NA NA 252 SECTOR -15 A HISAR HR INDIA HARYANA HISSAR DPID-CLID-IN30020610206176 1100 04-JAN-2026
KUSUM LATA CHANDER BHAN CHOUDHARY CO YOGENDRA KUMAR STATE BANK OF BIKANER & JAIPUR SCF-7 RED SQUARE MARKET HISAR INDIA HARYANA HISSAR DPID-CLID-IN30177410970444 1100 04-JAN-2026
DINESH SINGH NA NA NA H NO 797 VPO RAJTHAL TEH NARNAUND , HISAR HARYANA INDIA HARYANA HISSAR DPID-CLID-1201320000817471 55 04-JAN-2026
NIRMALA GOYAL NA NA NA HNO-10, HOUSING BOARD COLONY SIRSA ROAD , HISAR HARYANA INDIA HARYANA HISSAR DPID-CLID-1201910102191340 1100 04-JAN-2026
SEEMA GARG SH PAWAN KUMARGARG H NO 10, HOUSING BOARD COLONY, SIRSA ROAD HISAR HARYANA INDIA HARYANA HISSAR DPID-CLID-1203720000017521 1100 04-JAN-2026
PAWAN KUMAR GARG NA NA NA 10 HBC SIRSA ROAD , HISAR HARYANA INDIA HARYANA HISSAR DPID-CLID-1203720000017777 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRIYANKA SH MUNISH KUMAR HNO 197518, MOHALLA RAMPURA GALI NO 7, , HISAR HARYANA INDIA HARYANA HISSAR DPID-CLID-1203720000032179 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEELAM RANI SH MUNISH KUMAR HNO197518 MOHALLA RAMPURA GALI NO-7 HISAR HARYANA INDIA HARYANA HISSAR DPID-CLID-1203720000039915 1100 04-JAN-2026
GULSHAN GERA NA NA NA HNO 5518 MOHALLA DOGRAN , HISAR HARYANA INDIA HARYANA HISSAR DPID-CLID-1203720000173337 1100 04-JAN-2026
SOHAN LAL BANSAL NA NA NA 597 10  OLD POWER HOUSE KRISHNA NAGAR , HISAR INDIA HARYANA HISSAR DPID-CLID-IN30018312166352 1100 04-JAN-2026
RITU BANGA ASHOK BANGA 56 BANK COLONY OPP POLICE LINE , HISSAR INDIA HARYANA HISSAR DPID-CLID-IN30267931295502 1100 04-JAN-2026
NIRMALA AGGARWAL ROSHAN LAL H NO 228 D N COLLEGE HOSTEL ROAD NEAR AGGARWAL COLONY HISSAR INDIA HARYANA HISSAR DPID-CLID-IN30047642080225 550 04-JAN-2026
SATISH SHARMA NA NA NA 457 MELA GROUND AREA HUDA SECTOR HISAR HARYANA INDIA HARYANA HISSAR DPID-CLID-IN30094010004579 440 04-JAN-2026
SUMITRA SHARMA JAI NARAIN H NO - 1335 SEC - 13 P HISAR HARYANA INDIA HARYANA HISSAR DPID-CLID-IN30020610435427 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAVI PARTAP RAM LACHHAN JINDAL STRIPS LIMITED DELHI ROAD , HISAR INDIA HARYANA HISSAR DPID-CLID-IN30018311934192 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEV RAJ NA NA NA 550 URBAN ESTATE II , HISSAR INDIA HARYANA HISSAR DPID-CLID-IN30267930150914 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANURAG NA NA NA H NO- 58, HBC NEAR VIDYUT NAGAR, HISAR, HARYANA INDIA HARYANA HISSAR DPID-CLID-IN30226910798066 935 04-JAN-2026
JOGINDER PAL NA NA NA VPO MOTH TASHIL NARNOD HISAR , HISAR HARYANA INDIA HARYANA HISSAR DPID-CLID-1203720000006203 1100 04-JAN-2026
URMILA KUMARI NA NA NA STATE BANK OF PATIALA FATEHABAD , HARYANA INDIA HARYANA FATEHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30240410047240 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH BATRA SHRI JOGINDER MOHANBATRA OPP OLD CIVIL HOSPITAL , , SIRSA INDIA HARYANA SIRSA DPID-CLID-IN30072410006175 1100 04-JAN-2026
RANJU OM PARKASH CO RAJESH BATRA OPP OLD CIVIL HOSPITAL SIRSA HARYANA INDIA HARYANA SIRSA DPID-CLID-IN30072410043605 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR NA NA NA HOUSE NO: 73 VILLAGE: DHOTTAR TEHSIL: RANIA DISTRICT: SIRSA HARYANA INDIA HARYANA SIRSA DPID-CLID-1201640200008960 1100 04-JAN-2026
VINOD KUMAR NA NA NA HOUSE NO: 73  1 V P O : DHOTTAR TEHSIL: RANIA DISTRICT: SIRSA HARYANA INDIA HARYANA SIRSA DPID-CLID-1201640200008981 1100 04-JAN-2026
SOM PARKASH GOPAL CHAND 324-A11 JAIN GALI TOHANA DISTTFATEHABAD INDIA HARYANA FATEHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30261110024087 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR JAGAN NATH SANJY KUMAR JAGAN NATH RAM NAGAR , TOHANA INDIA HARYANA FATEHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30240410205012 550 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR NA NA NA HOUSE NO 74, WARD NO 21, MODEL TOWN , TOHANA HARYANA INDIA HARYANA FATEHABAD DPID-CLID-1201910100556228 110 04-JAN-2026
SUDERSHAN KUMAR SUNDER DASS KHURANA HNO-417, WARD NO-3 NEAR OLD BUS STAND MAIN BAZAR, BARWALA HARYANA INDIA HARYANA HISSAR DPID-CLID-IN30236510415960 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR NA NA NA HOUSE NO 64320 SHARMA NAGAR BANK ROAD JIND INDIA HARYANA JIND DPID-CLID-IN30240410030806 1100 04-JAN-2026
BALWAN SINGH DESHWAL TEK CHAND H NO 1733 URBAN ESTATE JIND HARYANA INDIA HARYANA JIND DPID-CLID-IN30240410059597 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEENAKSHI JAIN AMAR JAIN H NO 210 SCHEME NO 5 GANDHI NAGAR JIND INDIA HARYANA JIND DPID-CLID-IN30240410104430 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM NIWAS JAIN NA NA NA H NO 2001 URBAN ESTATE , JIND INDIA HARYANA JIND DPID-CLID-IN30240410115730 550 04-JAN-2026
AARTI NAIN NA NA NA 4226 DEFENCE COLONY , , JIND HARYANA INDIA HARYANA JIND DPID-CLID-1201320000409511 550 04-JAN-2026
MAMTA MALHOTRA NA NA NA HNO-158 , WARD NO12,GURDWARA COLONY, SAFIDON MANDI,DISTTJIND, HARYANA INDIA HARYANA JIND DPID-CLID-IN30236510047716 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHIV KANT SHARMA MADAN GOPAL SHARMA KANT HOSPITAL NEAR ROHTAK GATE HALWASIA SCHOOL BHIWANI INDIA HARYANA BHIWANI DPID-CLID-IN30294310037073 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL JAIN NA NA NA HOUSE NO63137 KRISHNA COLONY BHIWANI , INDIA HARYANA BHIWANI DPID-CLID-IN30094010079133 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATYA PAL SHARMA PARSHU RAM SHARMA HOUSE NO2363 SECTOR-13 HUDA BHIWANI INDIA HARYANA BHIWANI DPID-CLID-IN30094010102009 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH NA NA NA HNO - 2129-2130 SECTOR - 13 HUDA BHIWANI HARYANA INDIA HARYANA BHIWANI DPID-CLID-IN30094010129065 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATISH KUMAR MAHOR LALA RAM SHIV SHAKTI NAGAR RUDHRA COLONY TOSHAM ROAD BHIWANI INDIA HARYANA BHIWANI DPID-CLID-IN30094010166599 1100 04-JAN-2026
RITA GUPTA SH MEWA RAMGUPTA HOUSE NO-6 NEW LALEETA LINE , BHIWANI, HARYANA INDIA HARYANA BHIWANI DPID-CLID-IN30020610212849 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJEEV KUMAR SAJJAN KUMAR SHRI SWASTIC ELECTRIC WORKS, NAYA BAZAR, BHIWANI HARYANA INDIA HARYANA BHIWANI DPID-CLID-IN30094010214106 1100 04-JAN-2026
TARAWANTI JHANGI RAM 108 OLD HOUSING BOARD COLONY BHIWANI HARYANA INDIA HARYANA BHIWANI DPID-CLID-IN30094010225867 1100 04-JAN-2026
NIRMALA DEVI NA NA NA RAILWAY ROAD WARD NO 2, NEAR MAHALAXMI DHARAMKANTA SIWANI HARYANA INDIA HARYANA BHIWANI DPID-CLID-1203720000010923 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR NA NA NA H NO 2252 WARD NO 1  CHARKHI DADRI HARYANA INDIA HARYANA BHIWANI DPID-CLID-1203350001400778 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUKHTIAR SINGH TULA RAM STATE BANK OF PATIALA CHARKHI DADRI DIST BHIWANI INDIA HARYANA BHIWANI DPID-CLID-IN30039413665272 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHARM PAL SHRI BACHANA RAM VILL -TEHI PO BILASPUR YAMUNA NAGAR PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30155721004782 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJEEV SARDANA KAILASH CHAND H NO 40928 , DEV NAGAR SONEPAT INDIA HARYANA SONEPAT DPID-CLID-IN30262010010387 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAMLESH NA NA NA HANUMAN MANDIR TRANSFARMER WALI GALI NEW JEWAN NAGAR SONEPAT, HARYANA INDIA HARYANA SONEPAT DPID-CLID-IN30145210045436 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANTOSH KUMARI SH OM PARKADAHIYA 512 A STREET NO 5 NARENDER NEGAR SONIPAT HARYANA INDIA HARYANA SONEPAT DPID-CLID-1203350001401938 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANTOSH KUCHHAL NA NA NA 26823, AGARSEN NAGAR GALI NO7, SONEPAT INDIA HARYANA SONEPAT DPID-CLID-IN30147720015093 660 04-JAN-2026
MUKESH KUMAR NA NA NA 59 NANDWANI NAGAR , SONEPAT INDIA HARYANA SONEPAT DPID-CLID-IN30147720020753 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAMA NA NA NA 59, NANDWANI NAGAR , SONEPAT INDIA HARYANA SONEPAT DPID-CLID-IN30147720020778 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHANRAJ MALIK NA NA NA 29296 DEEPAK KUTIR  DEV NAGAR SONEPAT SONEPAT INDIA HARYANA SONEPAT DPID-CLID-IN30267930844026 1100 04-JAN-2026
JYOTI GOYAL NA NA NA 722 SECTOR 12 SONEPAT , , INDIA HARYANA SONEPAT FOLIOPLL727523 5.5 04-JAN-2026
JYOTI GOYAL NA NA NA 722 SECTOR 12 SONEPAT , , INDIA HARYANA SONEPAT FOLIOPLL727525 5.5 04-JAN-2026
JYOTI GOYAL NA NA NA 722 SECTOR 12 SONEPAT , , INDIA HARYANA SONEPAT FOLIOPLL727527 5.5 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH MITTAL NA NA NA HNO6-B, MEDICAL ENCLAVE, WARD NO18, KARNAL, HARYANA INDIA HARYANA KARNAL DPID-CLID-IN30236510019435 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURINDER KUMAR MAHNA RAWEL SINGH MAHNA HNO-1988, SECTOR-7, KARNAL, HARYANA INDIA HARYANA KARNAL DPID-CLID-IN30236510022343 1100 04-JAN-2026
SARBJIT SINGH SHISHA SINGH 31513 EXTN URBAN ESTATE , KARNAL INDIA HARYANA KARNAL DPID-CLID-IN30165310063803 1100 04-JAN-2026
JUGMOHAN SINGH KRISHAN SINGH 10  A PARSHOTAM GARDEN KUNJPURA ROAD KARNAL INDIA HARYANA KARNAL DPID-CLID-IN30165310074620 1100 04-JAN-2026
GULSAN KUMAR NA NA NA HNO-165, NEW CHAR CHAMAN, KARNAL, HARYANA INDIA HARYANA KARNAL DPID-CLID-IN30236510144209 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHU PURI LOVELEEN KUMAR PURI HNO379, SECTOR-7, URBAN ESTATE, KARNAL, HARYANA INDIA HARYANA KARNAL DPID-CLID-IN30236510814237 55 04-JAN-2026
AMAN BANSAL NA NA NA 53 SECTOR 7 URBAN ESTATE KARNAL INDIA HARYANA KARNAL DPID-CLID-IN30177411489269 550 04-JAN-2026
NARINDER KUMAR NA NA NA 919 18 SHAMSHAD BAGH KARNAL , INDIA HARYANA KARNAL DPID-CLID-IN30018311659780 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHARDA KAUSHAL FAQIR CHAND HOUSE NO- 310 R WARD NO- 2 MODEL TOWN KARNAL HARYANA INDIA HARYANA KARNAL DPID-CLID-1202060000208710 55 04-JAN-2026
MANJU DUA RAVINDER PAL SINGHDUA H NO 6 SANT NAGAR KARNAL , , KARNAL HARYANA INDIA HARYANA KARNAL DPID-CLID-1202990001184181 1100 04-JAN-2026
SULOCHANA NA NA NA HOUSE NO 25 A CHAMAN GARDEN RAILWAY ROAD KARNAL HARYANA INDIA HARYANA KARNAL DPID-CLID-1206700000006737 77 04-JAN-2026
SHIV KUMAR GIRI NA NA NA H NO 323 SECTOR-7 URBAN ESTATE KARNALHARYANA INDIA HARYANA KARNAL DPID-CLID-IN30088814219455 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANDER KANTA MADAAN R K MADAAN H NO3 ANAND ASHRAM SBS MARKET RAILWAY ROAD KARNAL INDIA HARYANA KARNAL DPID-CLID-IN30133019184708 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR KATHPAL NA NA NA H NO 93 SECTOR 6 , KARNAL INDIA HARYANA KARNAL DPID-CLID-IN30267930185485 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAWHAR LAL NA NA NA DE- 250, DURGA COLONY, DISTT- PANIPAT, SAMALKHA, PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30236510016646 1100 04-JAN-2026
KESHAV RAMCHAND KANJANI NA NA NA BARRACK NO-968, ROOM NO 1-2, NEAR STATION RD, SEC-22, ULAHASNAGAR, DIST- THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1305010000004799 11 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRAKANT G BAVISKAR GOBA GOVINDA BAVISKAR SITARAM  NAGAR  MARATHA  SECTION, ULHASNAGAR-4, , DIST-THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30135610056930 1100 04-JAN-2026
HEMLATABEN JAGDISHCHANDRA PANCHAL JAGDISHCHANDRA PANCHAL B6 ALKAPURI EXT ZADESHWAR ROAD BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30051313245629 44 04-JAN-2026
MURADAL IBRAHIM HAMDARE IBRAHIM DAWOOD HAMDARE ROOM NO 8 GROUND FLR NAJMI HOUSE- 2, CHAMAR LANE BYCULLA MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040107359 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHISH BHATNAGAR S R BHATNAGA H6 SECOND FLOOR HAUZ KHAS , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30047641821799 110 04-JAN-2026
KHEEM CHAND SHRI GANGI CHAND 461-B FIRST  FLOOR CHIRAG DELHI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30176610016944 55 04-JAN-2026
VIRENDAR RAWAT NA NA NA 925 SECTOR 3 PUSHP VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30078110057558 1100 04-JAN-2026
RUPAL KHANNA SK KHANNA CO EMCO FINVEST PVT LTD M  SQUARE PRESS ENCLAVE ROAD SAKET NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30105510240190 2200 04-JAN-2026
BHARAT BHUSHAN VIRMANI K C VIRMANI 17230 MALVIYA NAGAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30114310358904 1100 04-JAN-2026
DIVYANG HONAWAR SURESH HONAWAR 1ST FLOOR PUSHPANJALI BLDG 290 VEER SAVARKAR MARG SHIVAJI PARK MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30036010101882 3300 04-JAN-2026
ANIL BHAGWAN KHOT BHAGWAN TUKARAM KHOT 3-B , 210 N M M SOCIETY MUMBAI PUNE ROAD  KALWA WEST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30048410974944 4400 04-JAN-2026
RINKU JAIPRAKASH HARWANI JAIPRAKASH BUDHDEV HARWANI 309 A CORNER POINT BEHIND EXPRESS HOTEL ALKAPURI BARODA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1201090000529096 539 04-JAN-2026
BHAVESH KANTILAL PRAJAPATI KANTILAL PRAJAPATI C9 LAXMINARAYAN SOCIETY CO LAXMINARAYAN PROV STORE HARANI VARASIYA RING ROAD VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000108860 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIKRAMSINH YADAV UJWALSINH YADAV A P KINI H NO 403 TAL HATKANAGLE KOLHAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30021411017004 110 04-JAN-2026
JITENDRA SHASHIKANT MAYANEKAR NA NA NA 2810 D WARD BURUD GALLI NEAR KHOLKHANDOBA TALIM SHUKRAWARA PETH SHANIWAR PETH KARVIR KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30114311500583 33 04-JAN-2026
SMITA SHARAD PANDIT SHARAD RAMARAO PANDIT 897 B RAWIWAR PETH AZAD CHOWK , KOLHAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30048411595376 1100 04-JAN-2026
PATIL SHWETA BHALCHANDRA NA NA NA CST NO 530531 LEELA COUNSIL APT PLOT NO 20 3RD FLOOR MAL KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR DPID-CLID-1203230000784321 550 04-JAN-2026
VALIVADEKAR PRASAD MADAN MADAN BAPURAO VALIVADEKAR SHREE SANKALP D 8283 SURVE NAGAR KALAMBA ROAD KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30051318159036 110 04-JAN-2026
RAVINDRA SHAMRAO SARPANCHAL NA NA NA PLNO10,PAYMAL COLONY OPPRANI APRT,SAGARMAL , KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR DPID-CLID-1201091900029272 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRABHAKAR FAKIRCHAND BAHIRUNE NA NA NA B 901, EDEN GARDENS SION TROMBAY ROAD NEAR DEONAR DEPOT CHEMBUR, MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30133017481129 6600 04-JAN-2026
LEELADHAR DURGADUTTA LOHANI NA NA NA FLAT NO 603 SAI PRABHA PATIL PARADISE S N ROAD MULUND W MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1203320007143633 385 04-JAN-2026
MOHD RAFIQ BUTT MOHD REYAZ WNO 6 BASHOLI , KATHUA JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR KATHUA DPID-CLID-IN30234910130729 2200 04-JAN-2026



RIYAZ AHMAD WANI GH QADIR WANI GENERAL DEPARTMENT CORPORATE HEADQUARTER M A ROAD SRINAGAR INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR SRINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30234910050348 2200 04-JAN-2026
KHALID BASHIR BASHIR AHMED DAR SO PROFESSOR BASHIR A DAR GAGRI BAL NEW CHINAR BAGH NEAR SIC OP OFFICE PO GPO SRINAGAR SRINAGAR JAMMU AND KASHMIR INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-1201060001711650 11000 04-JAN-2026
GHULAM MOHD NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION BULK DEPOT BARZULLA SRINAGAR INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR BADGAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413599576 6600 04-JAN-2026
BUPINDER KOUR SARTAJ SINGH H NO 288 NURSINGH GURH SRINAGAR KASHMIR INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR SRINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30234910179724 5500 04-JAN-2026
JAN SHABIR AHMAD NA NA NA P C DEPO II QAMARWARI , SRINAGAR INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR SRINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30169610644832 2194.5 04-JAN-2026
S FIDA HUAIN REJ FOR REASON PLAN MANAGER INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD LPG BOTTLING PLANT LEH LADAKH INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR LEH DPID-CLID-IN30039413707285 8800 04-JAN-2026
JOHAR ALI NA NA NA RO BHIMBAT PO DRASS , DIST KARGIL INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR KARGIL DPID-CLID-IN30039413705079 14300 04-JAN-2026
RAJ KUMAR LT SH BALKIAN HOUSE NO 56 SADDIQ NAGAR SIHANI GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30266210061388 2200 04-JAN-2026
MANISHA SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA A 29 ASHOK NAGAR GHAZIABAD U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30177410074125 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL AHLAWAT NA NA NA BHARAT PETROLIAM COR P LTD LPG BOTLING PLANT VILL TILA SHAHBAJPUR GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-1202990000218822 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAM PRAKASH TIWARI NA NA NA H NO 312 5 PRAGATI VIHAR KHORA COLONY INDIRA PURAM GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-1203350001543397 2200 04-JAN-2026
NILANJAN CHATTOPADHYAY NA NA NA 55506 GAUR GALAXY APPARTMENT VAISHALI , GHAZIABAD U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30047640070203 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUMAN DEVI SURESH PAL SINGH C-218 BRIJVIHAR SEC-8 THA , GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413483698 3850 04-JAN-2026
DURGA PRASAD MISHRA NA NA NA B-62 LAL BAGH LONI GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30147720059909 2200 04-JAN-2026
AVISH JAIN NA NA NA B- 310 A SECTOR- 26 NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30096610120376 2200 04-JAN-2026
INAMUL ISLAM NA NA NA C-39 ONGC HOUSING COMPLEX SECTOR 39 , NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413608669 4400 04-JAN-2026
KULDEEP HATWAL NA NA NA ATRENTA INDIA PVT LTD A-9, SECTOR-4, NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30112716097504 4400 04-JAN-2026
SANDHYA GARG MR PRADEEP KUMARGARG B 169   A   SECTOR 26 NOIDA DISTT- GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30133017316498 2200 04-JAN-2026
PREETI CHOUKSEY SHRI SHAILENDRA CHOUKSEY C 18 SECTOR 44 NOIDA DISTT GHAZIABAD, UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30133017559419 2200 04-JAN-2026
TARUN KUMAR NA NA NA H NO 11110 TEEKARAM COLONY , NAURANGBAD ALIGARH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30155720595714 3300 04-JAN-2026
UMESH PAL SINGH NA NA NA 22, PRATIBHA COLONY, BEHIND THANA BANNA DEVI , ALIGARH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30155721013950 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAI PAL SINGH NA NA NA SO, SH FATTAN SINGH PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK SHIKARPUR BULANDSHAHR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH DPID-CLID-1201640000013938 2200 04-JAN-2026
POORVI SINHA RAJIV SINHA LIONS COLONY MUNSIF MARG MORAD CHANDAUSI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039410448543 3300 04-JAN-2026
MOHIT AGARWAL R C AGAWAL CO RAM CHANDRA AGARWAL BARABAZAR , CHANDAUSI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039410824070 2200 04-JAN-2026
LAXMI DEVI GUPTA GYANENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 37, BHARAT MILL AZAD ROAD , CHANDAUSI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720384366 2200 04-JAN-2026
ARUN KUMAR SHARMA NA NA NA CHANAKYA PURI, LALLA BABU CHORAHA, , BULANDSHAHRUP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BULANDSHAHR DPID-CLID-IN30205010035867 8800 04-JAN-2026
BRAMH KISHORE NA NA NA 112 PURABIA TOLA PAJAWA ETAWAH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ETAWAH DPID-CLID-IN30177410174609 2200 04-JAN-2026
SEEMA RANI NA NA NA C32 GAIL VIHAR DIBIYAPUR AURAIYA UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AURAIYA DPID-CLID-IN30226910114284 4290 04-JAN-2026
ARUP KUMAR SENGUPTA AJAY KUMAR SENGUPTA 1330 MAULANA AZAD KUNJ U P P C NAGAR DIBIYAPUR AURAIYA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AURAIYA DPID-CLID-1204720009916516 2200 04-JAN-2026
NANJUNDAN SELVARAJU NA NA NA 2271 KASTURBA KUNJ GALI GAON DIBIYAPUR AURAIYA UTTER PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AURAIYA DPID-CLID-1204720010152901 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR SHUKLA SIV KIRAN SHUKLA H NO 1105 BHAGAT SINGH KUNJ U P P C NAGAR DIBIYAPUR AURAIYA DIBIYAPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AURAIYA DPID-CLID-1204720010331864 2200 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY SINGH RAM SINGH 2047 PATEL KUNJ UPPC NAGAR GAIL GAON DIBIYAPUR DIST AURAIYA U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AURAIYA DPID-CLID-IN30039413523286 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH SINGH BHADAURIA NA NA NA 2142, RANI LAXMI BAI KUNJ UPPC NAGAR DIBIYAPUR AURAIYA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AURAIYA DPID-CLID-IN30155720906048 2200 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR KAUSHIK NA NA NA C-32, GAIL VIHAR DIBIYAPUR , AURAIYA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AURAIYA DPID-CLID-IN30155720913143 4400 04-JAN-2026
ARCHANA CHATURVEDI NA NA NA 2500, TILAK KUNJ UPPC NAGAR DIBIYAPUR AURAIYA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AURAIYA DPID-CLID-IN30155720913442 2200 04-JAN-2026
SAUMEN MANDAL NA NA NA 2500, TILAK KUNJ UPPC NAGAR DIBIYAPUR AURAIYA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AURAIYA DPID-CLID-IN30155720913451 2200 04-JAN-2026
AMITABH RANJAN NA NA NA 1367, NEHRU KUNJ UPPC NAGAR DIBIYAPUR AURAIYA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AURAIYA DPID-CLID-IN30155720915899 4400 04-JAN-2026
LEELESH SHARMA NA NA NA 2113, RANI LAXMI BAI KUNJ UPPC NAGAR DIBIYAPUR AURAIYA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AURAIYA DPID-CLID-IN30155720916332 2200 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR KANOUJIA SRI CHOTTEY LALKANOUJIA 1115 CHIPLUNKAR KUNJ GAILGOAN DIBIYAPUR AURAIYA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AURAIYA DPID-CLID-IN30155720941359 2200 04-JAN-2026
KRISHAN PAL YADAV SHRI NATTHU SINGHYADAV 1149, CHIPLUNKAR KUNJ UPPC NAGAR PO DIBIYAPUR AURAIYA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AURAIYA DPID-CLID-IN30155720949646 2200 04-JAN-2026
GULJAR SINGH SHRI BHUPAT SINGH 1025, ANNIEBESANT KUNJ GAIL GAON DIBIYAPUR AURAIYA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AURAIYA DPID-CLID-IN30155720949662 4400 04-JAN-2026
NANDAN SINGH NA NA NA 2104 RAJA JI KUNJ, UPPC NAGAR DIBIYAPUR AURAIYA ETAWAH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AURAIYA DPID-CLID-IN30155720949767 1870 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH AGRAWAL SHYAM SUNDAR AGRAWAL CO RAGHUNATH DAS SHIVBARANLAL , JALESAR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ETAH DPID-CLID-IN30155720537447 2200 04-JAN-2026
KANHAYA RAM CHOURASIA RAM RATAN CHOURASIA H NO 56 MANGALA BIHAR PRRATHAM KANPUR U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-1206120000141094 2200 04-JAN-2026
SURENDRA SHARMA RADHEY SHYAM SHARMA 303 , CHAWAL MANDI KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-IN30133019501594 8800 04-JAN-2026
PRABHA SHARMA LATE SRI RAMESHCHANDRASHARMA 738, COLLECTOR GANJ , , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-IN30155720208159 2200 04-JAN-2026
MANISH ARORA NA NA NA 479, MANI RAM BAGIA , , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-IN30155720614451 3300 04-JAN-2026
S R TIVEDI NA NA NA CO G P MISHRA B-503, KAILASH BIHAR AVIC PANKI ROAD KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-IN30155720917423 7700 04-JAN-2026
SRI GOPAL GOENKA SHRI MEGHRAJ GOENKA 4915, GENERAL GANJ , , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-IN30155721820961 2200 04-JAN-2026
SAKSHI KHANNA NA NA NA 4278--B, SUDHAM VISHNUPURI , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30055610173960 5500 04-JAN-2026
RAJNI KHARE NA NA NA 8220 ARYA NAGAR , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30105510260720 7700 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH PRATAP SINGHBHADAURIA DRHARENDRA SINGH 112288 SWAROOP NAGAR , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30133017581158 2200 04-JAN-2026
PADMA NEVATIA BASANT KUMAR NEVATIA 11351, SWAROOP NAGAR , , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720087131 6600 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA ANAND NA NA NA 402 BLOCK NO 4 GOVIND NAGAR KANPUR KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30088813241541 1650 04-JAN-2026
JAGDISH MITAR GULATI NA NA NA 124249,   C  -BLOCK GOVIND NAGAR , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720077889 6600 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA GULATI NA NA NA 124249-C, GOVIND NAGAR , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155721023706 6600 04-JAN-2026
ABHISHEK GUPTA NA NA NA 128544, BLOCK Y KIDWAI NAGAR , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155711167454 2200 04-JAN-2026
VIRENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA V N SHUKLA 105520 ANAND BAGH , , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30105510271756 2200 04-JAN-2026
MANIKANT SRIVASTAVA NA NA NA 104 A187, RAMBAGH , , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720775353 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAISHREE VYAS NA NA NA CO SHRI M R VYAS 117M167 KAKADEO NEAR TIKONIA PARK KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155710409110 16500 04-JAN-2026
SIPAHI LAL NA NA NA H NO 39, SHAHPUR PANKI , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720580964 6600 04-JAN-2026
JAGDISH PRASAD NA NA NA VILL LOHAR KHERA PO TIKARA , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720809897 2200 04-JAN-2026
NEHA GOYAL SHYAM SUNDER GOYAL 113 BASANT VIHAR HAMIRPUR ROAD NAUBASTA KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30112716464997 2200 04-JAN-2026
URMILA JAIN SUBHASH CHAND JAIN 117K90 RS PURAM SARVODAYA NAGAR , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30112715935529 2750 04-JAN-2026
MANISH GUPTA BANKEY LAL GUPTA 74 GOVIND KHAND JHILMIL COLONY DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30282210165144 1100 04-JAN-2026
NISHEETH CHAUDHARY G K CHAUDHARY C 230 JHILMIL COLONY , DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30223610634717 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH BAGGA OM PRAKASH BAGGA H NO  C27 JHILMIL COLONY VEVEK NAGAR  EAST DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30023911420756 82.5 04-JAN-2026
NAVYA GUPTA NA NA NA C-2F-1 NEAR BHARAT GAS DILSHAD GARDEN EAST DELHI NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-1201090008218680 110 04-JAN-2026
NARESH CHAND GUPTA LT SH BHAGWATKIOR HNO- 91 D-BLOCK,VIVEK VIHAR , DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-1201910103716592 55 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR LATE NANHE MAL 184-A J AND K MIG DILSHAD GARDEN DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039412552093 3300 04-JAN-2026
RASHMI KAUSHAL GAURAV AMBASHT 227-A POCKET J AND K DILSHAD GARDEN , DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413583615 2200 04-JAN-2026
UDAY SINGH MAN BHANDUR I 72C POCKET 1 DILSHAD GARDEN , DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30115121635559 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAVINCHANDRA SURTI NA NA NA 26, HASUBHAI PARK NEAR JODHPUR GAM , AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30065210131398 1100 04-JAN-2026
LAVINA SUDHIR BUDHRANI NA NA NA BLOCK NOC8801759, NEAR BHATIA HOSPITAL, , ULHASNAGAR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA ULHASNAGAR DPID-CLID-1202550000024291 550 04-JAN-2026
BHASKAR SHANTHI NA NA NA TECH MAHINDRA A-20 SEC-60 , , NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30021413414694 77 04-JAN-2026
RAGHUVEER RANJIT KUMAR V RAGHUEER A23 INDIAN OIL NAGAR SITE I SECTOR 55 , NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413583682 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMIT SHANKER PRASAD SHRI SHIV SHANKERPRASAD A-1 SECTOR-I UDYOG MARG ROOM NO-718 NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413584992 4400 04-JAN-2026
ANANT KRISHNA PAI VASUDEV KRISHNA PAI FLAT J- 806, DARA ENCLAVE, ARMY WELFARE ASSOCIATION, NERUL EAST , NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30611490009340 550 04-JAN-2026
RANGRAO SHRIPATI CHINCHULKAR SHRIPATI P CHINCHULKAR 03 BALAJI NAGAR, BALAJI APARTMENT, ESHVAR NAGAR, KALWA EAST, AIROLI MODE, AIROLI NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30038610162060 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJKUMAR ANAND PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA A 303 YAMUNA KRUPA D 7 SECTOR 20 AIROLI , NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1203600000557168 110 04-JAN-2026
HEMKUMAR HARICHAND ALAPURIA NA NA NA FLAT NO12SHUBHRAJANI CHS PLOT C 9SECTOR 3 AIROLI , NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI DPID-CLID-IN30021422306206 55 04-JAN-2026
PRADEEP KUMAR LATE DIWAN CHANDARORA FLAT NO G 403 PARTH AVENUE PUNIT MOTERA CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY LTD TAL DIST GANDHINAGAR NEAR ONGC AVANI BHVAN CHANDKHERA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30048410992799 1100 04-JAN-2026
UPINDER SINGH RAJINDER SINGH 141-A, MODEL TOWN EXTENSION LUDHIANA LUDHIANA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-1302070000053609 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJINDER SINGH S PYARELAL 141-A, MODEL TOWN EXTENSION LUDHIANA LUDHIANA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-1302070000053613 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANGAL CHAND AGGARWAL BIKHA RAM 2364 INDUSTRIAL AREA-A OSWAL ROAD , LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30039413766759 3300 04-JAN-2026
JASWINDER SINGH KARAM SINGH 27100 BLOCK J BHAI RANDHIR SINGH NAGAR LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30184610187195 550 04-JAN-2026
RISHI BATHLA MANTOSH KUMAR 9741 RAJPURA ROAD , LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30184610115545 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEETU KAPOOR AJAY KAPOOR 5 FIELD GANJ B XIII 266 , , LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30184610176111 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ KUMAR BANSAL RAJ KUMAR BANSAL H NO 7 A, KIDWAI NAGAR , LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30184610187821 1100 04-JAN-2026
BALJINDER KUMAR NAHORIA RAM 105A23 WARD 47 PREET NAGAR LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30143610311134 2200 04-JAN-2026
ALKA MAINI BALWINDER KUMAR HOUSE NO 105 A 23 WARD 47 PREET NAGAR , LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30143610312596 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARIHANT KUMAR JAIN YASH PAL JAIN H NO 148 GALI NO 2 NEW HIRA NAGAR LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30143610485938 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL DUTT JOGINDER PAL 855, GALI NO 5 NANAK NAGAR NEW SABZI MANDI LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30048411565179 3300 04-JAN-2026
SUMIT JAIN PADAMCHAND JAIN TULSI KUNJ, B 9, 1350 BAGWALI GALI , LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30048411569809 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMANDEEP KAUR BASANT SINGH BEHAL HNO 5368 ST NO2 NR SHIV SHAKTI MANDIR NEW SHIVA JI NGR CENTRAL POST LUDHIANA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-1201060003229041 275 04-JAN-2026
RAJU CHOPRA SO LATE SHRIRGCHOPRA HOUSE NO: B-IX-959, SANGLAWALA SHIVALA ROAD, NEAR AGGARWAL DHARAMSHALA, LUDHIANA, PUNJAB, INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-1204720012888581 1100 04-JAN-2026
KARAN SALUJA NA NA NA H NO 784 KUCHA NO-11 FIELD GANJ LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30177418154127 165 04-JAN-2026
OP PANDE SH DB PANDE HNO3833 SEC-32-A CHANDIGARH ROAD LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30184610177120 1100 04-JAN-2026
NUTANPRAKASH SHARMA MAHESH PRAKASH SHARMA 07 PUJA APPT BHAIKAKA NAGAR THALTEJ ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30047641610785 2200 04-JAN-2026
VINOD MOORKOTH PATHALVAI RAMAKRISHNAN THIRUVOTH HOUSE TEMPLE GATE P O THALASSERY KANNUR, KERALA INDIA KERALA KANNUR DPID-CLID-IN30189510695824 165 04-JAN-2026
SNEHAPRABHA D NA NA NA ARCHANA CHONADAM ERANHOLI   PO THALASSERRY,KANNUR INDIA KERALA KANNUR DPID-CLID-IN30023910836062 220 04-JAN-2026
KUMBALA SHAMBARAO PRADEEPRAO SAMBA RAO SHREE SHANMUGHAM TEMPLE ROAD PAYYANUR KANNUR KERALA INDIA KERALA CANNANORE DPID-CLID-1204470000250993 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARAYANAN M P NA NA NA POURNAMI HOUSE KOTTILA P O EZHOME VIA KANNUR  DISTRICT INDIA KERALA KANNUR DPID-CLID-IN30023912364649 550 04-JAN-2026
JANE K C ROYCE DATSON ILLIMOOTTIL HOUSE ALAKYAM PALAM MANDOOR VILAYANCODE P O KANNUR KERALA INDIA KERALA KANNUR DPID-CLID-1202390000296647 60.5 04-JAN-2026
ABRAHAM K A NA NA NA KARIMPANAKKAL HOUSE CHERUPUZHA P O , KANNUR KERALA INDIA KERALA KANNUR DPID-CLID-1203320004481055 594 04-JAN-2026
REJIMON K JOHN NA NA NA KARAYANKAL VEEDU SREEKANDAPURAM PO , TALIPARAMBA INDIA KERALA KANNUR DPID-CLID-IN30136410025485 110 04-JAN-2026
LAIJU S NA NA NA VADAKKAYYATH HOUSE VARAYAL P O THALAPPUZHA , INDIA KERALA PALAKKAD DPID-CLID-IN30023912382868 275 04-JAN-2026
BIJITH KOYERI NA NA NA SREYAS PUNNAD PO DT KANNUR THALASSERY THALASSERY INDIA KERALA KANNUR DPID-CLID-IN30160410597276 11 04-JAN-2026
PREMANANDAN K KOTTAN KUNHIRAMAN PREM NIVAS B C ROAD PO VIDYANAGAR KASARGOD INDIA KERALA KASARAGOD DPID-CLID-IN30039416397869 5.5 04-JAN-2026
AJAYAKUMAR P Y NA NA NA ASHA BHAVAN  CHANDERA MANIYATPO  TRIKARPUR KASARAGOD DIST KANHANGAD KERALA INDIA KERALA KASARAGOD DPID-CLID-1201090002316318 1100 04-JAN-2026
H VIVEK KAMAT NA NA NA KAMATH NIVAS NEAR K T C KANHANGAD KANHANGAD PO KASARGOD INDIA KERALA KASARAGOD DPID-CLID-IN30089610074248 1100 04-JAN-2026
UNNIKRISHNAN C M NA NA NA MAVUNGAL ANANDASHRAM POST KANHANGAD KASARAGOD KERALA INDIA INDIA KERALA KASARAGOD DPID-CLID-IN30226913367379 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMYA N H NARAYANA RADHA RAM NIVAS KUSHAL NAGAR KANHANGAD POST KASARGOD INDIA KERALA KASARAGOD DPID-CLID-IN30039416388149 77 04-JAN-2026
NARASIMHA MAYYA K ESHAVA MAYYA KUKKANGODLU HOUSE BELA P O KUMBLA VIA KASARAGOD, KERALA INDIA KERALA KASARAGOD DPID-CLID-IN30189510150314 550 04-JAN-2026
SUBBANNA BHAT K ISHWARA BHAT KAJE HOUSE 574-4 P O AMMERI VIA UPPALA KASARAGOD KERALA INDIA KERALA KASARAGOD DPID-CLID-IN30113526404679 550 04-JAN-2026
CHETHAN KUMAR M LAKSHMAN B NEAR  SHRI  DURGA  TEMPLE ANJARE UDYAVAR MANJESHWAR  ,KERALA INDIA KERALA KASARAGOD DPID-CLID-IN30023911126599 550 04-JAN-2026
JAYARAMA C H SHANKARA NARAYANA BHAT CHEKKE HOUSE DARMATHADKA P O , KASARAGOD, KERALA INDIA KERALA KASARAGOD DPID-CLID-IN30189510447088 220 04-JAN-2026
SHANTHALA BETTAMPADY SHIVAPRASAD K R HARI NIVAS PAIVALIKE PO , KASARAGOD INDIA KERALA KASARAGOD DPID-CLID-IN30177410972554 110 04-JAN-2026
SREEDHARAN M NA NA NA VELLACHAL KODAKKAD P O KODAKKAD KASARGOD INDIA KERALA KASARAGOD DPID-CLID-IN30133019902753 110 04-JAN-2026
MUKUNDA RAYA PRABHUB GANGADHAR PRABHUB ODAYANCHAL PO PADIMARUTHU VIA ANANDASHRAMA KASARAGOD DIST, KERALA INDIA KERALA KASARAGOD DPID-CLID-IN30169610142532 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA BHAT K SHAM BHAT SHYAMA, PALLOT ANANDASHRAM, KANHANGAD KASARGOD DIST KANHANGAD KERALA INDIA KERALA KASARAGOD DPID-CLID-1204760000094016 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH RAI NA NA NA SHIVA NILAYA PERADALA P O , KASARAGOD, KERALA INDIA KERALA KASARAGOD DPID-CLID-IN30189510626443 66 04-JAN-2026
V PRAEENA NA NA NA ODANGALLU HOUSE YETHADKA P O , KASARAGOD, KERALA INDIA KERALA KASARAGOD DPID-CLID-IN30189510698698 275 04-JAN-2026
K VENATRAMANA VENATRAMANABHAT K ACHUTA BHAT H S A S S H S S P O KATUKUKKE KASARAGOD KERALA INDIA KERALA KASARAGOD DPID-CLID-1601010000151488 1100 04-JAN-2026
MINI RAMDAS RAMDAS IK 171586 NEAR ARYA SAMAJ CALICUT KERALA INDIA KERALA KOZHIKODE DPID-CLID-IN30023910236085 55 04-JAN-2026
C MAHIJA NA NA NA WIN FIELD EAST HILL EDAKKAD ROAD NEAR VANIYAMKULAM KOZHIKODE INDIA KERALA KOZHIKODE DPID-CLID-IN30039413335452 220 04-JAN-2026
T DINESH LATE K VASUDEVANNAIR THOTTAPPAYIL HOUSE PO BEYPORE CALICUT CALICUT INDIA KERALA KOZHIKODE DPID-CLID-IN30112716620268 110 04-JAN-2026
K BALARISHNAN NA NA NA 0487 A SREE VALSAM NALLALAM NEAR TIMBER CHECK POST CALICUT INDIA KERALA KOZHIKODE DPID-CLID-IN30039414837719 550 04-JAN-2026
SUNDAR RAM TJ DR T SJAVANHEESWARAN MUNDERI ESTATE KALPETTA P O SWAYANAD KERALA INDIA KERALA PALAKKAD DPID-CLID-IN30023911068964 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIJU M K KRISHNAN NAIR KEERAKATTE HOUSE THUVVAKKODE CHEMANCHERI POST KOYILANDY VIA INDIA KERALA KOZHIKODE DPID-CLID-IN30039416318449 88 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASAN N DAMODARAN NAMBISA NEST KOTHAMANGALAM , QUILANDY INDIA KERALA CALICUT DPID-CLID-IN30135620446555 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANJU S NA NA NA THADATHIL,KEEZHARIYOOR, KOILANDY VIA , KOZHIKODE KERALA INDIA KERALA KOZHIKODE DPID-CLID-1202980000182082 550 04-JAN-2026
VINODAN K NA NA NA NELLIYULLATHIL KALLACHI , VATAKARA KERALA INDIA KERALA KOZHIKODE DPID-CLID-1205730000067201 11 04-JAN-2026



MANOJ KUMAR KP NA NA NA PALUKUTTY HOUSE CHINGAPURAM P O TIKKOTI VIA CALICUT INDIA KERALA CALICUT DPID-CLID-IN30023912037274 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAVITHA P RAJEEVKUMAR P 195 PUTHALATH POYIL 9 ERAMALA KARTHIKAPPALLY VADAKARA INDIA KERALA KOZHIKODE DPID-CLID-IN30021411470975 1100 04-JAN-2026
DINASH MANKAYATHIL NA NA NA MANKAYATHIL HOUSE KANTHALAD M M PARAMB P O KOZHIKODE KOZHIKODE KERALA INDIA KERALA KOZHIKODE DPID-CLID-1204810000039937 110 04-JAN-2026
GANESH KUMAR NA NA NA ETTUKANDATHIL HOUSE P C 7280 MUTTANCHERRY P O NARIKKUNY CALICUT INDIA KERALA KOZHIKODE DPID-CLID-IN30177411634705 500.5 04-JAN-2026
BINDU A NA NA NA ASHANILAYAM MANASSERY P O MUKKAM KOZHIKODE INDIA KERALA KOZHIKODE DPID-CLID-IN30181110126487 412.5 04-JAN-2026
RAVI A K NA NA NA SAROJA SADANAM KAKKUR KOZHIKODE , INDIA KERALA KOZHIKODE DPID-CLID-IN30023912259024 440 04-JAN-2026
RAVISHANKER G KGGOPINATHAN NAIR CO DR T CHANDRIKA QUARTERS C-24 CALICUT UNIVERSI CAMPUS MALAPURAM MALAPPURAM KERALA INDIA KERALA MALAPPURAM DPID-CLID-1201090000203313 1100 04-JAN-2026
SULAIKHA K KUNHALI K INDIAN OIL COPORATION LTD MANNARPADAM FEROKE CALICUT INDIA KERALA MALAPPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413628905 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAJEE SABIR NA NA NA VEERAKULATH HOUSE THURAKKAL P O KONDOTTY MALAPPURAM, KERALA INDIA KERALA MALAPPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30189510683690 176 04-JAN-2026
SHAFEEKHALI NA NA NA VENKOLATH HOUSE UNGUNGAL PERUNGALLUR P O, KONDOTTY MALAPPURAM, KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30189510794085 66 04-JAN-2026
PAUL THOMAS NA NA NA MECHERIL HOUSE KEEZHUPARAMBA VALILLAPUZHA P O MALAPPURAM, KERALA INDIA KERALA MALAPPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30189510255675 550 04-JAN-2026
RAJEEVAN V P NA NA NA SHEGIN NIVAS ANENEMETTA MUZHAPPALA KANNUR KERALA INDIA KERALA KANNUR DPID-CLID-1204470000422336 44 04-JAN-2026
MADHAVAN P C NA NA NA CANARA BANK TIRUR BRANCH TIRUR MALAPPURAM DT INDIA KERALA TIRUR DPID-CLID-IN30023910916858 550 04-JAN-2026
RADHA RAMAKRISHNAN NA NA NA 158 NAVARANJ 21 TIRUR TIRUR KERALA INDIA KERALA MALAPPURAM DPID-CLID-1304140000046443 209 04-JAN-2026
MADHAVAN P C NA NA NA MANAGER CANARA BANK TIRUR TIRUR KERALA INDIA KERALA TIRUR DPID-CLID-1601010000074439 550 04-JAN-2026
SHAJI M MOHAMED M 332 MANDAYAPPURATH 4- PONMUNDAM , TIRUR KERALA INDIA KERALA MALAPPURAM DPID-CLID-1204760000019102 440 04-JAN-2026
C V SURESHBABU CHAKKADATH VELAYUDHAN ENGINEERS QUARTERS NADUVILANGADI POOKAYIL POST TIRUR KERALA INDIA INDIA KERALA MALAPPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30039415903539 110 04-JAN-2026
MOHAMMED SHAJAHAN K NA NA NA KURIYODATH HOUSE MOOSAJIPADI CHERIYAMUNDAM P O , INDIA KERALA MALAPPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30023912031396 550 04-JAN-2026
MURALI K V CHAPPAN VYLI KAMMADAN VEETIL NEW STREET CHETTIPADI MALAPPURAM KERALA INDIA KERALA MALAPPURAM DPID-CLID-1204760000247311 165 04-JAN-2026
SHAJAHAN C C MOOSA CHOORAPPULACKAL HOUSE RANDATHANI P O , MALAPPURAM KERALA INDIA KERALA MALAPPURAM DPID-CLID-1204760000080136 1375 04-JAN-2026
DILEEPKUMAR T KARUMBILAKKATTIL THAMBI MANIKAN DEEPA NIVAS DOWN HILL P O , MALAPPURAM KERALA INDIA KERALA MALAPPURAM DPID-CLID-1205670000201806 66 04-JAN-2026
HAMZA NA NA NA PEERUVANKUZHIYIL HOUSE OTHUKKUNGAL P O , MALAPPURAM KERALA INDIA KERALA MALAPPURAM DPID-CLID-1205670000185935 66 04-JAN-2026
V G INODKUMAR NA NA NA 4351 VIJAY NIVAS EDAYUR MALAPPURAM, KERALA INDIA KERALA MALAPPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30189510261063 990 04-JAN-2026
SHINSON B JOSE NA NA NA THEKKATH HOUSE MANALI , PALAKKAD, KERALA INDIA KERALA PALAKKAD DPID-CLID-IN30189510512459 66 04-JAN-2026
RAJITHA K R NA NA NA S2- MANALODY RESIDENCY, SHOORNOOR ROAD, NURANI PO, PALAKKAD KERALA INDIA KERALA PALGHAT DPID-CLID-1204470000709991 550 04-JAN-2026
SANTHOSH KUMAR NA NA NA KRISHNA KRIPA VADAKKANTHARA , PALAKKAD INDIA KERALA PALAKKAD DPID-CLID-IN30177416820957 209 04-JAN-2026
KUTTY KRISHNAN K NA NA NA KUTTY KRISHNAN K, KANNANKULANGARA AYYAPPANKAVU, PIRAYIR, PALAKKAD KERALA INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-IN30226910621042 1160.5 04-JAN-2026
K P RATHEESHBABU NA NA NA KUNNATHU  HOUSE SANKAR BHAVAN BEMMANUR PALAKKAD P O PARUTHIPALLY INDIA KERALA PALAKKAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413252510 1100 04-JAN-2026
N RADHAKRISHA RADHAKRISHAAIR NA NA NA DEEPTHI - KANHIRAM P O POTTASSERY MANNARGHAT VIA MANNARGHAT INDIA KERALA PALAKKAD DPID-CLID-IN30089610149998 1100 04-JAN-2026
M OHANDAS NA NA NA JAI NIVAS EDATHARA PO , PALGHAT INDIA KERALA PALAKKAD DPID-CLID-IN30039414315305 1100 04-JAN-2026
KANNAN G NA NA NA PONKATTAPURA PULINCHODE KANJIKODE PALAKKAD, KERALA INDIA KERALA PALGHAT DPID-CLID-IN30189510775898 1100 04-JAN-2026
P K SASIDHARAN NA NA NA PUTHUKULANGRA HOUSE MANNUR PO , PALAKKAD INDIA KERALA PALAKKAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413727489 1100 04-JAN-2026
V LEERARAGHAAN NA NA NA SREELAKSHMI 1139 DOUBLE STREET GRAMAM VADAKKANCHERY KERALA INDIA KERALA PALAKKAD DPID-CLID-1203280000024064 550 04-JAN-2026
DEVANAND P NARAYANAN NAIR ANARGHA 23587 PG MENON ROAD NEW BAZAAR OTTAPALAM KERALA INDIA KERALA OTTAPALAM DPID-CLID-IN30051312228313 429 04-JAN-2026
V S MADHU NA NA NA KAILASH SRK NAGAR PALAPPURAM P O OTTAPPALAM INDIA KERALA PALAKKAD DPID-CLID-IN30163741161279 220 04-JAN-2026
MANJULA K P RAVI P V SAI KAUSHUBHAM MAYANNUR POST MAYYANNUR MAYYANNUR KERALA INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-1204720010535573 66 04-JAN-2026
SABEER POKKATTIL ABDU ABDU POKKATTIL VII 124 POKKATTIL HOUSE SHORANUR P O PALAKKAD KERALA INDIA KERALA PALAKKAD DPID-CLID-1304140004955901 132 04-JAN-2026
AKHILDEV C D NA NA NA CHITHIRA MANJAKKAD SHORNUR SHORNUR INDIA KERALA OTTAPALAM DPID-CLID-IN30163741399173 220 04-JAN-2026
AJAYAKUMAR K N G AIR JAYAGEETHAM KALLIPADAM P O SHORNUR PALAKKAD, KERALA INDIA KERALA OTTAPALAM DPID-CLID-IN30189510564252 220 04-JAN-2026
AJITH MENON P SREEDHARA MENON SANGAMAM PERUMUDIYUR P O PATTAMBI PALAKKAD, KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30189510476164 33 04-JAN-2026
UNNIKRISHNAN AN NA NA NA CHEENIKOTTIL HOUSE KANNANUR NHANGATTIRI PO PALAKKAD DIST, KERALA INDIA KERALA PALAKKAD DPID-CLID-IN30163710137332 110 04-JAN-2026
SIBY C NA NA NA PM 20103A VAZHAKKOOTTAM HOUSE MUTTUNGAL P O, PERINTHALMANNA MALAPPURAM, KERALA INDIA KERALA MALAPPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30189510107747 1100 04-JAN-2026
V FIROZKHAN NA NA NA AL SALAMA EYE HOSPITAL MANNARKARD ROAD PERINTHALMANNA MALAPPURAM, KERALA INDIA KERALA MALAPPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30189510435663 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBHA M JACOB C M ATHEW MURATTU POOVATHINGAL HOUSE PATTIKKAD P O MALAPPURAM , INDIA KERALA MALAPPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30023912369612 110 04-JAN-2026
ANWAR SADATH KV NA NA NA KOOLAVEETTIL HOUSE NILAMBUR RS POST AYYARPOYIL MALAPPURAM INDIA KERALA MALAPPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30039417184759 44 04-JAN-2026
V MOHAMMED IBRAHIM NA NA NA VATTATHUR VALAPPIL HOUSE KOLATHUR POST MALAPPURAM DT PERINTHALMANNA KERALA INDIA KERALA MALAPPURAM DPID-CLID-1201090001616807 275 04-JAN-2026
ANEESH E V ELANTHANTH VIJAYAN ELANTHANATH HOUSE VANIYAMBALAM PO VAI WANDOOR MALAPPURAM INDIA KERALA MALAPPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30177416737718 335.5 04-JAN-2026
JAYAPRAKASANTK NA NA NA KOLOTHKALAM HOUSE, VAZHENKADA PO, ANAMANGAD MALAPPURAM KERALA INDIA KERALA MALAPPURAM DPID-CLID-1202980000172247 550 04-JAN-2026
K SANARA SANARANARAYANAN K UNHI UNNIEZHUTHACHAN KALLINGAL HOUSE CHUNANGAD P O OTTAPALAM PALAKKAD INDIA KERALA PALAKKAD DPID-CLID-IN30133020282757 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOIDEEN P NA NA NA PALLIYALIL HOUSE VELLALUR PO KUMARANELLUR PALAKKAD INDIA KERALA PALAKKAD DPID-CLID-IN30023911288436 715 04-JAN-2026
ABU BAKER K NA NA NA KOLAYAKKARAKATH HOUSE NEAR VADAKKEKAD MEDICALS KALLINGAL ROAD, VADAKKEKAD P O TRICHUR INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-IN30163710246031 165 04-JAN-2026
KUNDAM PALLIYALIL DAMODARAN NA NA NA KUNDAMPALLIYALIL  HOUSE PAZHUR   POST KUTTIPPURAM KUTTIPPURAM INDIA KERALA MALAPPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30023912251350 550 04-JAN-2026
VALSALA K NA NA NA KOZHUKKUNNIYIL 4691, ATHALOOR P O TAVANNUR MALAPPURAM, KERALA INDIA KERALA MALAPPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30189510198572 880 04-JAN-2026
PRASANTH KUMAR NA NA NA K C A E T QUARTERS THAVANUR P O KUTTIPURAM VIA MALAPPURAM DT INDIA KERALA MALAPPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413764589 11 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR PV NA NA NA GOPAL MANDIR THRIKKAVU PONNANI MALAPPURAM, KERALA INDIA KERALA MALAPPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30189510573145 110 04-JAN-2026
SHAILAJA MANZOORALI NA NA NA MADAIKATTIL HOUSE MARANCHERRY P O MALAPPURAM MALAPPURAM INDIA KERALA OTTAPALAM DPID-CLID-IN30163741107842 137.5 04-JAN-2026
KOYIKAL VINAY VARMA NA NA NA SREENIDHI HARISREENAGAR TRIKKUMARAKUTAM TRICHUR KERALA INDIA KERALA TRICHUR DPID-CLID-IN30051310651162 247.5 04-JAN-2026
NISHAD A K NA NA NA ASHTAMI HOUSE WEST FORT , THRISSUR, KERALA INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-IN30189510511093 275 04-JAN-2026
ANIL S WANDRE SHANKAR PARSU WANDRE 206, B HILL PARK APARTMENT, VADAVALI SECTION, NR GAVDEVI MMANDIR, AMBERNATH E, THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30226911169268 5.5 04-JAN-2026
GEETABEN PIYUSHBHAI NAKRANI PIYUSHBHAI NAKRANI MANINAGAR ASHWANI KUMAR ROAD OPP ROOPSAGAR A K ROAD SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30305210239800 495 04-JAN-2026
OM PRAKASH MEHRA NA NA NA G-1  SHYAM ANUKAMPA BUILDING ASHOK MARG C SCHEME JAIPUR RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039410100925 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA SHARMA DEVKI NANDAN SHARMA 2410,  KAJANO WALO KA RASTA CHAND POLE BAZAR , JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30015910767134 5500 04-JAN-2026
MAN MATH SHARMA K C SHARMA 40 LOV KHUH NAGAR I TONK PHATAK , JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1202990000010310 110 04-JAN-2026
SHASHI GARG NA NA NA 3973, BHAGWATI KUNJ, PARAW AREA SAMALKHA, DISTT- PANIPAT SAMALKHA HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-1204470000461291 143 04-JAN-2026
SHASHI BALA CHAMAN LAL PUNIA 1047, OPP- SANT GURUDAWRA WALI GALI, SETHI CHOWK PANIPAT PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30142810002091 1100 04-JAN-2026
SEEMA SANJEEV CHHABRA HNO26, SHANTI NAGAR, PANIPAT, HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30236510028608 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMNIWAS RAWAL JAGPAL SINGH HNO -541 KABRI , PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30236510042728 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIRENDER KUMAR GOEL SAT PAL GOEL HNO 1548 NEW HOUSING BOARD COLONY SECTOR 11 PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30236510076568 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEENA GOEL VIRENDER KUMAR 1548 NEW HOUSING BOARD COLONY SECTOR 11 PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30236510076576 1100 04-JAN-2026
INDRA RANI NA NA NA 34 DEV NAGAR , PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30262010082213 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJNI BHARDWAJ SANJAY BHARDWAJ VILLAND PO KABRI, , PANIPAT, HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30236510087875 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH CHANDER GAMBHIR NA NA NA HNO173-C, YAMUNA ENCLAVE, GTROAD, PANIPAT, HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30236510299666 55 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH BATRA NA NA NA H NO- 332 -R, MODEL TOWN, PANIPAT, HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30236510325060 1100 04-JAN-2026
NISHA DEVI NA NA NA VPO MADLAUDA PANIPAT , HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30236510465500 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIVEK SHARMA ANAND SHARMA 15 L MODEL TOWN PANIPAT HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30114310611389 550 04-JAN-2026
ASHISH SHARMA S M SHARMA HNO- 39 SECTOR - 12 HUDA, PANIPAT HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30236510661029 275 04-JAN-2026
SATINDER PAL NA NA NA H N 547, SECTOR - 10, , , PANIPAT HAR INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30198310721030 577.5 04-JAN-2026
RANI DEVI NA NA NA H NO 2631 NHBC SECTOR 11 PANIPAT HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-1202990004659337 550 04-JAN-2026
SAMEER SUNEJA NA NA NA H NO 553 L MODEL TOWN , PANIPAT HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-1202990005214770 110 04-JAN-2026
JITENDER KUMAR SH SANT LAL 382-L MODEL TOWN  PANIPAT HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-1203350001397346 550 04-JAN-2026
BHUPINDER KUMAR DOOMRA RAM PRAKASH DOOMRA HN 561 LMT PANIPAT PANIPAT PANIPAT HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-1203350001462723 1100 04-JAN-2026
TEK CHAND GULATI LAKHMI DASS GULATI H NO 2621 NEW HOUSING BOARD COLONY SECTOR 11 12 PHASE II PANIPAT HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30018312697029 1100 04-JAN-2026
M L GANGWANI SH LAXMAN DASS 16, PARLAD COLONY , PANIPAT HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-1301760000075945 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNADULAL MANDAL BIRENDRANATH MANDAL C 238 YAMUNA ENCLAVE HARYANA PANIPAT HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30154918582881 27.5 04-JAN-2026
AMAR JIT SINGH SH AJAIB SINGH HNO735, MODEL TOWN , PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30147720053154 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJENDER KUMAR SRI BABU RAM 197, SHANTI NAGAR MODEL TOWN , PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30155720978890 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHIT MALIK NA NA NA 358-R,MODEL TOWN , , PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30155721416358 55 04-JAN-2026
KAMAL GUPTA RAMPAL GUPTA HOUSE NO 211 WARD NO 15 RAILWAY ROAD GHARAUNDA HARYANA KARNAL INDIA HARYANA KARNAL DPID-CLID-IN30039417385432 11 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP KUMAR KRISHAN DUTT VPO GUDHA TEH GHARAUNDA , KARNAL INDIA HARYANA KARNAL DPID-CLID-IN30039417649754 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIKAS NA NA NA H NO 174, WARD NO 11, , TARAORI, INDIA HARYANA KARNAL DPID-CLID-IN30236510081637 1100 04-JAN-2026
LALA RAM SAINI KALU RAM SAINI H NO 137  VILL KISHAN PURA P O PIPLI DISTT KURUKSHETRA KARNAL INDIA HARYANA KURUKSHETRA DPID-CLID-IN30133018646623 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY SHARMA NA NA NA C-2108 PANIPAT REFINERY TOWNSHIP PANIPAT HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30236510082566 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHAGWAN DAS KISHAN CHAND HNOB-3099, REFINERY TOWNSHIP, PANIPAT, HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30236510388784 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBHAJIT SARKAR RAMA KANTA SARKAR PRODUCTION DEPARTMENTS MAIN CONTROL ROOM PANIPAT REFINERY DIST PANIPAT HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30018311929089 550 04-JAN-2026
PRATIBHA MISHRA J K MISHRA Q NO B 4122 PANIPAT REFINERY TOWNSHIP PANIPAT KARNAL HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-1202990001101682 550 04-JAN-2026
PINAKI MAITY SANTOSH KUMAR MAITY C-220 REFINERY TOWNSHIP PANIPAT REFINERY , PANIPAT HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-1301440001386854 1100 04-JAN-2026
GEETA DEVI NA NA NA B-4080 REFINERY TOWNSHIP PO DADLANA PANIPAT HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30039413580932 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHULAI SHAHNI NA NA NA A-3203 REFINERY TOWN SHIP , PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30039413661948 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHUNESH SAHNI NA NA NA A-3205 INDIAN OIL REFINERY TOWNSHIP , PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30039413662447 1100 04-JAN-2026
THAMMAN SINGH LAKHANA SINGH QTR NO B-4020 PANIPAT REFINERY TOWNSHIP , PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30039413662498 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAFULLA KUMAR DAS NA NA NA QTR-D-1134 PANIPAT REFINERY TOWNSHIP , PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30039413691104 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHAGWAN PRASAD NA NA NA C-2130 REFINERY TOWNSHIP PANIPAT HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30155720937433 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEVENDRA SINGH NA NA NA B-83074, REFINERY TOWNSHIP PO DADALANA PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30155720945302 1100 04-JAN-2026
UPPADA ASHOK KUMAR NA NA NA B-23093, REFINERY TOWNSHIP , PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30155720945597 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAVEEN KUMAR JAIN NA NA NA B-3092, REFINERY TOWNSHIP PO PANIPAT REFINERY , PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30155720959931 1100 04-JAN-2026
K B AU NA NA NA C-2155 REFINERY TOWNSHIP , PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30155720960369 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAILASH CHAND NA NA NA D-1290 REFINERY TOWNSHIP INDIAN OIL CORP LTD PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30155720962006 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURENDRA SINGH RAJPUT NA NA NA B-3099 REFINERY TOWNSHIP , PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30155720969444 1100 04-JAN-2026
PIYALI BISWAS NA NA NA MCRPANI PAT REFINARY , PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30155720969866 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJA RAM NA NA NA B-3132 PANIPAT REFINERY TOWNSHIP DADLANA PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30155720974848 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA BANGOTRA MR SHAM LALBANGOTRA D-1162 PANIPAT REFINERY TOWNSHIP , PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30155720975182 880 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR NA NA NA H NO-B-4180 REFINERY TOWNSHIP DADLANA PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30155720978529 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHAVIR SINGH SAKYA NA NA NA HNO 23243 HOUSING BOARD COLONY , KURUKSHETRA INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30155721004766 1100 04-JAN-2026
DARPAN MALIK HARBANS LAL MALIK 1386 SIKLI GARAM MOHALA , AMBALA CANTT INDIA HARYANA AMBALA DPID-CLID-IN30078110057603 550 04-JAN-2026
JATI RAM SHRI MUKANDI RAM HOUSE NO 195 A VIJAY NAGAR AMBALA CANTT HARYANA INDIA HARYANA AMBALA DPID-CLID-IN30114310072065 1067 04-JAN-2026
RAM CHANDER DAYALA RAM H NO 33 VILL NAGLA TEH AMBALA DIST AMBALA INDIA HARYANA AMBALA DPID-CLID-IN30223610147549 1100 04-JAN-2026
MADAN GOPAL NA NA NA H NO H-10 MAHESH NAGAR , AMBALA CANTT INDIA HARYANA AMBALA DPID-CLID-IN30223610453052 550 04-JAN-2026
JASVINDER SINGH SHRIHARBANS MAJARA VILL RAMGARH MAJARA PO BABYAL , AMBALA CANTT INDIA HARYANA AMBALA DPID-CLID-IN30177410564321 132 04-JAN-2026
MANI MEKALA SUNDARARAJAN NA NA NA 511 STAFF ROAD , , AMBALA CANTT HARYANA INDIA HARYANA AMBALA DPID-CLID-1201060000953442 275 04-JAN-2026
SHAM LAL BRAR MAI RAM B 3012 REFINERY TOWNSHIP DADLANA , PANIPAT HARYANA INDIA HARYANA AMBALA DPID-CLID-1202990000765825 110 04-JAN-2026
S M KUHWAHA NA NA NA 2 CSR CO 56 APO , AMBALA CANT HARYANA INDIA HARYANA AMBALA DPID-CLID-1204470004159258 550 04-JAN-2026
MADHU BALA NA NA NA 1325 D BADHSHAHI BAGH , AMBALA CITY HARYANA INDIA HARYANA AMBALA DPID-CLID-1304140002992700 1061.5 04-JAN-2026
SHAM SUNDER AMAR NATH 6340 AHLUWALIA BUILDING AMBALA CANTT , HARYANA INDIA HARYANA AMBALA CANTT DPID-CLID-IN30051313592292 55 04-JAN-2026
SATNAM KAUR DO SPARTAP SINGH HNO 80 E RANI BAGH NEAR MAHESH NAGAR AMBALA CANTT INDIA HARYANA AMBALA DPID-CLID-IN30088814817527 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAROJ RANI DHIMAN ROOP SINGH DHIMAN HOUSE NO -360 NEAR KRISHNA MANDIR KARARI MOHALLA KALKA DISTT PANCHKULA INDIA HARYANA PANCHKULA DPID-CLID-IN30106310035627 1100 04-JAN-2026
MONIKA VIJAY KUMAR H NO 540 A AHATA SHEKHAN , HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANCHKULA DPID-CLID-IN30114310253982 1100 04-JAN-2026
GHANSHYAM SHARMA NA NA NA RAM NAGAR NEAR PARKASH BHAWAN KALKA HARYANA INDIA HARYANA AMBALA CANTT DPID-CLID-IN30114310357639 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR SINGLA NA NA NA HNO 622 MAIN BAZAR KALKA,  INDIA HARYANA PANCHKULA DPID-CLID-IN30088813013321 1100 04-JAN-2026
DALJIT RAI MEHRA SH PARTAP RAI H NO11624 OLD KASAULI ROAD NEAR RAILWAY BRIDGE KALKA INDIA HARYANA AMBALA CANTT DPID-CLID-IN30112716097984 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMAR JIT SINGH GURCHARAN SINGH 1461, BADSHAHI BAGH COLONY, AMBALA CITY, , HARYANA INDIA HARYANA AMBALA DPID-CLID-IN30226910553393 550 04-JAN-2026
HARSH VERDHEN BALI SH KRISHAN LALBALI HOUSE NO-256 PREM NAGAR , AMBALA CITY INDIA HARYANA AMBALA DPID-CLID-IN30086110025253 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJ RANI SUBHASH CHAND 196 SECTOR-9 URBAN ESTATE AMBALA CITY INDIA HARYANA AMBALA DPID-CLID-IN30096610103008 1100 04-JAN-2026
ACHLA GERA SHYAM SUNDER GERA H NO 498 SECTOR 9 , AMBALA CITY INDIA HARYANA AMBALA DPID-CLID-IN30223610301486 935 04-JAN-2026



MANOHAR LAL GERA NA NA NA H NO 1124 SECTOR 9 , AMBALA CITY INDIA HARYANA AMBALA DPID-CLID-IN30177410485477 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEV RAJ LODHA MOHAN LAL HNO858 MAAL GODOWN ROAD AMBALA CITY DISTT  AMABALA, HARYANA INDIA HARYANA AMBALA DPID-CLID-IN30169611163250 440 04-JAN-2026
JANAK SEHGAL KAILASH SEHGAL 193 MODEL TOWN , AMBALA CITY HARYANA INDIA HARYANA AMBALA DPID-CLID-1202420100046449 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIKAS BHALLA NA NA NA 102586 JAIN COLLEGE ROAD AMBALA CITY , AMBALA HARYANA INDIA HARYANA AMBALA DPID-CLID-1202990001931476 379.5 04-JAN-2026
PREM CHAND LUTHRA PIARE LAL 450, SECTOR 9, URBAN ESTATE AMBALA CITY AMBALA HARYANA INDIA HARYANA AMBALA DPID-CLID-1204880000008760 1100 04-JAN-2026
SEEMA KUMARI PREM DASS SHARMA NO 2164 SEC 9 , AMBALACITY HARYANA INDIA HARYANA AMBALA DPID-CLID-1304140005782101 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEELAM GERA MANOHAR LAL GERA H NO 1124 SECTOR 9 URBAN ESTATE , AMBALA CITY INDIA HARYANA AMBALA DPID-CLID-IN30039413071887 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHAMAN LAL CHAUHAN SH GIAN SINGH H NO 98027 MILAP NAGAR AMBALA CITY HARYANA INDIA HARYANA AMBALA DPID-CLID-IN30112716631890 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAROJ RANI GUPTA NA NA NA HNO 12 MILAP NAGAR NEAR MANAV CHOWK AMBALA CITY INDIA HARYANA AMBALA DPID-CLID-IN30112716850778 1100 04-JAN-2026
MALKITA RAM LATE SH PURANRAM H NO 201, SARASWATI NAGAR SINGHAWALA ROAD AMBALA CITY HARYANA INDIA HARYANA AMBALA DPID-CLID-IN30112716895994 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANITA CHAUHAN CHAMAN LAL CHAUHAN HNO  98027 MILAP NAGAR AMBALA CITY HARYANA INDIA HARYANA AMBALA DPID-CLID-IN30133018519962 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDHIR SINGH NA NA NA HN-123 A, SAINIK VIHAR JANDLI PO MODEL TOWN , AMBALA CITY INDIA HARYANA AMBALA DPID-CLID-IN30155720956975 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY GUPTA MAM RAJ H N 197 SECTOR - 12 , PANCHKULA INDIA HARYANA PANCHKULA DPID-CLID-IN30009510766579 1100 04-JAN-2026
BAL KRISHAN TREHAN NA NA NA HOUSE NO 1052 SECTOR 7 , PANCHKULA HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANCHKULA DPID-CLID-1202420100014085 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH GUPTA S L GUPTA H NO 197 SECTOR 12 , PANCHKULA INDIA HARYANA PANCHKULA DPID-CLID-IN30009510767125 1100 04-JAN-2026
R C GUPTA NA NA NA HN 5870, SECTOR 21 , , PANCHKULA HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANCHKULA DPID-CLID-1302590000222203 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM NARESH YADAV RAN NARAIN YADAV HOUSE NO 843 SECTOR 19 , PANCHKULA HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANCHKULA DPID-CLID-1202420100044325 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM KISHAN SAHDI RAM H NO:56 WARD NO:7 NAHAN ROAD VPO NARAINGARH HARYANA INDIA HARYANA AMBALA DPID-CLID-1202420100056115 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA NA NA NA 227200 PAPER MILLS COLONY YAMUNA NAGAR HARYANA INDIA HARYANA YAMUNA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30159010011648 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMAR NATH SHYAM LAL HNO 131-D, PROFESSOR COLONY YAMUNA NAGAR, HARYANA INDIA HARYANA YAMUNANAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30236510846343 550 04-JAN-2026
ANURAG BANSAL NA NA NA H NO 968, CIRCLE -2ND, OPP KHERA MANDIR, JAGADHRI INDIA HARYANA YAMUNA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30231610015094 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIRENDER KUMAR SINGLA PREM PARKESH H NO 1692 PLOT NO 57 VISHNU GARDEN WARD NO 1 JAGADHRI INDIA HARYANA YAMUNA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30165310050709 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATISH KUMAR CHAUDHARY PRITI PAUL H NO - 190 SECTOR - 19 - I HUDA KAITHAL , HARYANA INDIA HARYANA KAITHAL DPID-CLID-IN30020610258763 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM LAL GROVER NA NA NA H NO - 8994 PARTAP GATE KAITHAL HARYANA INDIA HARYANA KAITHAL DPID-CLID-IN30020610663069 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUMAN NIJHAWAN SH R KNIJHAWAN 151911 NEW MODEL TOWN AMBALA ROAD OPP MILAN PALACE KAITHAL HARYANA INDIA HARYANA KAITHAL DPID-CLID-IN30112716868690 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAGDISH LAL CHAWLA HANS RAJ CHAWLA 1665208 WARD NO  23 VISHU COLONY KURUKSHETRA INDIA HARYANA KURUKSHETRA DPID-CLID-IN30070810328132 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAMRATA SINGHAL SUDESH SINGHAL HOUSE NO3 SECTOR 13 URBAN ESTATE KURUKSHETRA INDIA HARYANA KURUKSHETRA DPID-CLID-IN30070810368278 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDESH SINGHAL BHAGAT RAM SINGHAL HOUSE NO3 SECTOR 13 URBAN ESTATE KURUKSHETRA INDIA HARYANA KURUKSHETRA DPID-CLID-IN30070810368286 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURENDER KAUR NIRANJAN SINGH HNO-16783, URBEN ESTATE, KURUKSHETRA, HARYANA INDIA HARYANA KURUKSHETRA DPID-CLID-IN30236510431584 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHA RANI CHANDER BHAN 1285 URBAN ESTATE SECTOR-13 THANESAR KURUKSHETRA HARYANA INDIA HARYANA KURUKSHETRA DPID-CLID-1201640000207311 176 04-JAN-2026
ABHISHEK GUPTA NA NA NA H NO 580 SEC 7 KKR , , KURUKSHETRA HARYANA INDIA HARYANA KURUKSHETRA DPID-CLID-1204470004966655 165 04-JAN-2026
VIKAS KUMAR GOYAL HUKAM CHAND GOYAL 163 SECTOR 5 URBAN ESTATE KURUKSHETRA INDIA HARYANA KURUKSHETRA DPID-CLID-IN30177412315021 1100 04-JAN-2026
VINOD KUMAR GUPTA CHIRANJI LAL GUPTA HOUSE NO 183 SECTOR 13 URBAN ESTATE KURUKSHETRA INDIA HARYANA KURUKSHETRA DPID-CLID-IN30112715756093 220 04-JAN-2026
BASANT KUMAR VERMA NA NA NA 1307 5 VASHISHT COLONY  BYE PASS ROAD , KURUKSHETRA INDIA HARYANA KURUKSHETRA DPID-CLID-IN30267930302980 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEENU VERMA BASANT KUMAR VERMA 13075  VASHISHT COLONY, BYE PASS ROAD, , KURUKSHETRA INDIA HARYANA KURUKSHETRA DPID-CLID-IN30267931224523 1100 04-JAN-2026
DAVINDER KAUR BHUPINDER SINGH HOUSE NO 127 WARD NO 9 NEAR DARGAISHAH TEMPLE PEHOWA, DISTT- KURUKSHETRA INDIA HARYANA KURUKSHETRA DPID-CLID-IN30165310064450 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR KASHYAP DINA NATH V   P O AJRANA KACAN VIA JHANSA , KURUKSHETRA INDIA HARYANA KURUKSHETRA DPID-CLID-IN30267931269922 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUKHBIR SINGH BABU RAM VILL BHUSTLA TEH THANESAR , KURUKSHETRA INDIA HARYANA KURUKSHETRA DPID-CLID-IN30267931294354 275 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR JAGDISH CHANDER VILL SAHAJADPUR PO BAKALI , KURUKSHETRA INDIA HARYANA KURUKSHETRA DPID-CLID-IN30177410703658 220 04-JAN-2026
GAGANDEEP SINGH SUKHBEER SINGH H NO 9214 SUBHASH NAGAR SHAHABAD M K K R KURUKSHETRA INDIA HARYANA KURUKSHETRA DPID-CLID-IN30039416867799 1100 04-JAN-2026
GURNAM SINGH BAJWA NA NA NA HOUSE NO84 TYPE-IV POWER COLONY ROPAR PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB RUPNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30094010105749 1100 04-JAN-2026
SMT PUSHPA DEVI LT DR BMGUPTA 523II HOUSEFED COMPLEX PAKHOWAL ROAD LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB RUPNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30112716721229 1100 04-JAN-2026
PHULWANT SINGH NA NA NA H NO 65 WARD NO 15 BHAKRA ROAD NANGAL TOWNSHIP INDIA PUNJAB RUPNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30114310348072 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIKESH CHANDLA NA NA NA H NO109 PURANA GURUDWARA NANGAL TOWNSHIP DISTTROPAR ROPAR PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB RUPNAGAR DPID-CLID-1203440000483847 187 04-JAN-2026
RAM DEV BHARDWAJ J N BHARDWA QR NO-24 TYPE III SECTOR I NAYA NANGAL TEH NANAGL DIST RUPNAGAR PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB RUPNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413565355 1100 04-JAN-2026
PANKAJ SOOD NA NA NA HOUSE NO 4014 SUNNY ENCLAVE SECTOR -125 KHARAR KHARAR INDIA PUNJAB RUPNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30177412240284 203.5 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA NA NA NA SO SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA FLAT NO 85A GURU NANAK ENCLAVE NEAR MATA GUJRI ENCLAVE MUNDI KHARAR KHARAR SAS NAGA MOHALI INDIA PUNJAB RUPNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30177415822401 60.5 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ MENDIRATTA DES RAJ MENDIRATTA 11 B6 DALMIA BISCUITS FACTORY DISTT- PATIALA RAJPURA INDIA PUNJAB PATIALA DPID-CLID-IN30036010266226 1100 04-JAN-2026
BRIJ BALA RAO JIWAN KUMAR RAO HNO B 11431 MITTAL STREET OLD RAJPURA DISTT PATIALA  PB INDIA PUNJAB RAJPURA DPID-CLID-IN30070810595816 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL VERMA NA NA NA HOUSE NO B12119 JATTAN STREET , , RAJPURA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB RAJPURA DPID-CLID-1204720000095524 990 04-JAN-2026
JASWINDER SINGH NA NA NA H NO:4142 RLY ROAD HAMAYUNPURA SIRHIND PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB FATEHGARH SAHIB DPID-CLID-1202420100056816 550 04-JAN-2026
SUMAN LATA ASHOK KUMAR P N B ROAD PROF COLONY OPP SAW MILL SIRHIND MANDI PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB FATEHGARH SAHIB DPID-CLID-1202420100056841 1100 04-JAN-2026
BALWINDER KUMAR NA NA NA 2672 STREET NO 3 PROFESSOR COLONY , SIRHIND PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB FATEHGARH SAHIB DPID-CLID-IN30039413982217 1100 04-JAN-2026
PUSHPA SHARMA DEV SHARAN SHARMA HOUSE NO 725 WARD NO 10 DASHMESH ENCLAVE ZIRAKPUR SAS NAGAR MOHALI ZIRAKPUR INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30177411684134 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEEPIKA KAPOOR DO PREM SAGGAR B-XIX-770 OLD DMC ROAD CIVIL LINES LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30184610031830 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEELAM MALHOTRA KAMAL MALHOTRA HOUSE  NO   1331   ARYA  MOHALLA GT   ROAD    LUDHIANA , LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30070810121763 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEENA AGGARWAL AKSHAY AGGARWAL 309 G BHAI RANDHIR SINGH NAGAR , LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30184610216066 550 04-JAN-2026
WARYAM SINGH S ANTOKH INGH 233 B BRS NAGAR , LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30114310237482 330 04-JAN-2026
SH RAME KUMARCHAWLA SH SATNAM DASSCHAWLA 120, SUNIL PARK COLONY BARHEWAL AWANA TEHSIL LUDHIANA W DISTT LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30070810240072 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJ KUMAR SHARMA DINA NATH SHARMA H NO 13106 DURGA PURI MANDIR STREET HAIBOWAL KALAN LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30114310257207 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANAND BAGGA NA NA NA HO NO 193 SANT VIHAR  RAJAN ESTATE CHUHAR PUR ROAD HAIBOWAL KALAN LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30114310300105 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAVINDER SINGH MAKKAR SO SGURBACHAN SINGH HNO567 KUCHA NO8 FIELD GANJ LUDHIANA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-1202420000849913 1100 04-JAN-2026
MONIKA CHAWLA INDER RAJ ARORA H NO-647 BLOCK-1 BHAI RANDHIR SINGH NAGAR LUDHIANA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-1203840000464543 1067 04-JAN-2026
ASHISH GARG SURESH KUMAR MAHAVIR SHAWL INDUSTRIES BHALLA MARKET LETTER BOX  GALI MOCHPURA BAZAR LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30039414843720 1100 04-JAN-2026
PHULAN RANI OM PARKASH ARORA HNO 1141 SARABHA NAGAR , LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30133018659555 1100 04-JAN-2026
VANDANA JAIN NA NA NA 122 NEAR BSNL EXCHANGE BLOCK B FLR 3 LUDHIANA RAMAN ENCLAVE RISHI NAGAR LUDHIANA,LUDHIANA PUNJAB,INDIA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30302865324540 390.5 04-JAN-2026
MANMOHAN SINGH NA NA NA 229-C MODEL TOWN EXTENSION , LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30039410864496 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR NA NA NA HNO 2829-A GOVT FLAT, PH - I NR SHIV MANDIR LUDHIANA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-1202540000186350 22 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASH SACHDEVA LMILKHI RAM SACHDEVA MS MR SACHDEVA  SONS GOBIND PURA MARKET GILL ROAD MILLER GANJ LUHDIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30184610057131 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHWANI KUMAR KUNRA SH KEWAL KRISHANKUNRA 387-I , BHAI  RANDHIR  SINGH  NAGAR , LUDHIANA  PB INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30087020016615 1100 04-JAN-2026
KANTA AGRAWAL JITENDRA KUMAR AGRAWAL 757 AGGAR NAGAR SECTOR 2 , LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30039410646557 275 04-JAN-2026
BHARTI GUPTA RAM KUMAR GUPTA 4759, STREET NO 2 SUNDER NAGAR , LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30184610093276 1100 04-JAN-2026
KULWANT SINGH NA NA NA VILLAGE HAWAS P O JODHIWAL BASTI , LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30143610304676 1100 04-JAN-2026
SACHIN MALIK H B DMALIK C3A139C JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30036021330929 3300 04-JAN-2026
SIDDHANT CHANDRA PRAVIN CHANDRA C 4 B 229 JANAKPURI , , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30047642321822 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHARU CHANDRA SIDDHANT CHANDRA C4B 229 JANAKPURI , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30047642321897 1100 04-JAN-2026
VASANT I SARAYA ISHVARLAL SARAIYA 104,SHIVANJALI FLATS OPP,MANIRATNA PARK GUJARAT GAS COROAD,ADAJAN SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30084510006888 3300 04-JAN-2026
ALKA KRISHNACHANDRA GAIKWAD NA NA NA A - 25, PANCHWATI APARTMENT, KOLIWAD, ADAJAN GAM, SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30042510142834 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANISHKUMAR JAYANTILAL PALSANAWALA JAYANTILAL MAGANLAL PALSANAWALA B - 9, MAHALAXMI SOCIETY, PALANPUR PATIA, RANDER ROAD, SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30042510151234 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAVIRAJ MOTILAL CHOUDHARY MOTILAL CHOUDHARY SHREE RAM KOKNE CHAWL PIMPRI WAGHERE PIMPRI GAON PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30223610887527 110 04-JAN-2026
GUNJAN R DUBEY RAMCHANDRA DUBEY 62, PATEL NAGAR, PHASE-III INDIRA NAGAR SECTOR- 9 LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30290242971495 110 04-JAN-2026
MANMOHAN MAITHANI SHREE SHAILENDRA DUTTMAITHANI C 1359 RAJAJI PURAM NA , , LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30051317524596 1375 04-JAN-2026
CHIRANJI LAL CHAMOLI NA NA NA RS-III42, TIKAIT RAI LDA COLONY LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720986884 1100 04-JAN-2026
OM PRAKASH KHARE NARAYAN PRASAD KHARE 82 RATH KHANA NEW HOUSE , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30047641610777 1100 04-JAN-2026
RUMMANA QIDWAI DR MKQIDWAI A-3  INDIAN OIL OFFICERS COLONY SECTOR-O, ALIGANJ , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30055610102716 2200 04-JAN-2026
HARENDRA NATH TRIPATHI NA NA NA C 2599 SECTOR C SITAPUR ROAD SCHEME JANKIPURAM , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30048411582539 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIDYA BHUSHAN PANDEY LATE OM PRAKASHPANDEY C-150 , PRIYADARSHINI YOJNA NEAR- KIRAN GAS GODOWN SITAPUR ROAD, LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1201060600004510 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANJALI KHANNA NA NA NA B-106, SARVODAYA ENCLAVE DELHI DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-1201090006493595 550 04-JAN-2026
AKHIL NARAIN BHATNAGAR JAI NARAIN BHATNAGAR HNO:-B-102 BKLOCK-B MALVIYA NAGAR , DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-1203680000101073 275 04-JAN-2026
FICUS SECURITIES PRIVATELIMITED NA NA NA B-89,GROUND FLOOR, MALVIYA NAGAR , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-1206550000000051 55 04-JAN-2026
ABHAY VEER SINGH MR SHATRUGHAN SINGH 504 A75, DALIGANJ NEHRU NAGAR , LUCKNOW UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1201090009897473 550 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRASINH KAMALSINH PARDESHI KAMALSINH K PARDESHI 5C OMKAR SOCIETY BH DUDHESHWAR SOCIETY BH SHANTIWAN VIDHAYALAYA AJWA ROAD BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039412964974 137.5 04-JAN-2026
UDAY SURESH TAYADE SURESH SUKHADEV TAYADE PERPETUAL APT PLOT NO 5 BLOCK NO 4 WIMCO SCTY VADAVALI AMBERNATH THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30115122292056 110 04-JAN-2026
SAHIL SUBODH LAROYA NA NA NA 1501 SUMER TOWER 3RD CROSS ROAD LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1202990005495111 1650 04-JAN-2026
GEREDETTE TERESA DSOUZA NA NA NA 603 A PARK PARADISE BEHIND SHANTIVAN MHADA OSHIWARA MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1203320000758757 275 04-JAN-2026
ANUBHA YADAV NA NA NA 406 4TH FLOOR SOUTH BLOCK SACRED WORLD WANAWADI PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30048412997513 825 04-JAN-2026
MACHHA SHREEDHAR GANGARAM NA NA NA FLAT NO 504 BLDG NO 49 MHADA COMPLEX MALAD MARVE LINK ROAD MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30048411544199 2200 04-JAN-2026
BHAVESHKUMAR NATVARLAL PARMAR NATVARLAL H PARMAR 28B, BHIMANATH FLATS SOMNATH CHOWK VISNAGAR ROAD MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30048411269386 1100 04-JAN-2026
JASHUBHAI MOHANBHAI SOLANKI MOHANBHAI SOLANKI 33 C, SVAPAN SRUTHI RAW HOUSE SOMNATH MAHADEV ROAD MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30048411553103 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMCHANDRA SINGH JODHA GULAB SINGH JODHA SO GULAB SINGH JODHA PLOT NO 601, ROAD NO 15 NEW BJS COLONY JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-1206850000080024 1100 04-JAN-2026
BAL KRISHAN PATHAK FATEH LAL PATHAK C 122 SBI OFFICERS FLATS HASSNPURA KHATIPURA ROAD JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-1302070000037160 1100 04-JAN-2026
A GOMTHI GOMTHISNGEETH S KANNAN 1 A 4 1ST PULIA NANDANVAN CHOPASANI HOUSING BOARD JODHPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30267931005405 4400 04-JAN-2026
SHYAMA PUROHIT VAIBHAV KUMAR PUROHIT 17 E241 CHOPASANI HOUSING BOARD JODHPUR JODHPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30160410460122 220 04-JAN-2026
SATISH KUMAR AGARWAL PAT RAM AGARWAL 17E455 CHOPASANI HOUSING BOARD , , JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30021422289954 137.5 04-JAN-2026
D BHATTACHARYYA LATE A CBHTTCHRYY ONGC K D M COMPLEX MANDORE ROAD , JODHPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30048411578609 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRA KALA JAIN NA NA NA INFRONT OF CITY POLICE , , JODHPUR RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-1201210100102043 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEELAM V BAROT JAGDISHCHANDRA HIRALAL BAROT 1 TORNNAGAR GUNJ BAJAR PACHHAZH , , MEHSANA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30021416087604 4257 04-JAN-2026
JAYANTIBHAI NATVARLAL SOLANKI NATVARLAL SOLANKI 5 ASHAPURA SOCIETY SOMNATH ROAD , MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30154918276391 4400 04-JAN-2026
SUDHA DEVI SHRI VED PAL CO STATE BANK OF INDIA PUKHRAYAN  KANPUR DEHAT UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-1204720011465229 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANGEETA RATHORE RAKESH KUMAR RATHORE PHOOS BANGLOW CIVIL LINES FATEHGARH FARRUKHABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FARRUKHABAD DPID-CLID-1201060600045997 2200 04-JAN-2026
RADHA KRISHNA NA NA NA CO GLSECURITIES 560 ALIGANJ BANDA UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BANDA DPID-CLID-IN30100610000287 1650 04-JAN-2026
YOGEENDRA MISHRA SRI HANUMAN PRASADMISHRA VILL- DUBEE POST- BARGARH , CHITRAKOOT INDIA UTTAR PRADESH CHITRAKOOT DPID-CLID-IN30155720933158 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJIV JOSHI H S JOI 16B AUCKLAND ROAD NEAR BAHUGUNA MARKET , ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30018312727399 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHASHI PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA TARA SHANKAR SRIVASTAVA MAHARISHI PATANJALI VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL TELIARGANJ ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720542272 3300 04-JAN-2026
AMBRISH TRIPATHI NA NA NA 64, NAWAB YUMB ROAD TRAFFIC RAILWAY COLONY , ALLAHBAAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720576525 3300 04-JAN-2026
RAM CHANDRA NA NA NA 383 F3, MEERAPUR , ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720952841 4400 04-JAN-2026
PREM SHANKAR NA NA NA S-3 HIG PREETAM NAGAR DHUMANGANJ SULEMSARAI ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720952890 3300 04-JAN-2026
RAM SAGAR GULAB CHANDRA DUSSA MITRA NAGAR , , ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720981979 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJ PATI MISHRA NA NA NA 1413 KA, OM GAYATRI NAGER POST- TELIARGANJ , ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155721848005 4730 04-JAN-2026
NITYANAND SHUKLA SRI GHANSHYAM SHUKLA 26 C 1 PANNA LAL ROAD EKTA ENCLAVE, ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30112716644725 2200 04-JAN-2026
GOPAL UPADHYAYA NA NA NA 28D ROAD SAVITARI COMPLEX , ALLAHABAD UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-1201090000845030 2200 04-JAN-2026
CAPT GOVIND DASCHAURASIA LATE SRI FCCHAURASIA 6153, RASULABAS PO CHVALARY LINES TALIAR GANJ ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720973048 3300 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA DWIVEDI NA NA NA 850163 C SOHABATIYA  BAGH ALLAHABAD , ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-1201320001542066 2200 04-JAN-2026
PALLAVI SRIVASTAVA PRAKASH NARAIN H NO 90 ALOPIBAGH , ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039418726670 4400 04-JAN-2026
MOHD GHULAM QADIRSIDDIQUI NA NA NA 219A  IA CHAK RAGHUNATH JAIL ROAD NAINI ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30133018552193 2200 04-JAN-2026
DILIP PAUL ATUL KRISHNA PAUL 1071, INDUSTRIAL LABOUR COLONY PO-NAINA , ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155721170393 2200 04-JAN-2026
NASREEN AHMAD NA NA NA C 66 GTB NAGAR KARELI , ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30112716948882 1650 04-JAN-2026
BINEETA BANERJI CHANDAN BANERJI OFFICE OF THE TREASURER DIOCESE OF LUCKNOW 6 S N MARG ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720500096 4400 04-JAN-2026
VIRENDRA KUMAR VISWAKARMA NA NA NA ALLAHABAD BANK POST- BINDKI , FATEHPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FATEHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720372504 2200 04-JAN-2026
VIDYA SAGAR GUPTA NA NA NA CK-6227, JWALA PD BHAWAN KASHIPURA , VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30155720882772 3300 04-JAN-2026
SERAJ AHMED NA NA NA S-8457, K-1, POLICE LINE ROAD PANDEYPUR , VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30155720939929 2200 04-JAN-2026
ASHA MEHRA NA NA NA B-911, ANANTA COLONY NADESAR , VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30155720990795 2200 04-JAN-2026
YELAI SOORYA NARAYANMOORTY NA NA NA N 620 CHA VSS NILAYAM CHITAIPUR VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30133018095147 1650 04-JAN-2026



RAJ KUMAR NA NA NA PLOT NO-14 SARASWATI NAGAR VINAYAKA VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30133017727403 2200 04-JAN-2026
KANHAIYA LAL NA NA NA IOC LPG BOTTLING PLANT BABATPUR , VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30018312708854 2200 04-JAN-2026
LAKSHMAN PRASAD NA NA NA UNION BANK OF INDIA BR - SURIYAWAN AT  PO - SURIYAWAN BHADOHI UTTARPRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SANT RAVIDAS NAGAR DPID-CLID-1202890000054584 7700 04-JAN-2026
GITA RANI NA NA NA JOGIYAPUR , JAUNPUR JAUNPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JAUNPUR DPID-CLID-1304140000175091 2200 04-JAN-2026
BANSI LAL NA NA NA UNION BANK OF INDIA POST AMABARI TEH PHULPUR DISTT AZAMGARH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AZAMGARH DPID-CLID-IN30202534084392 5500 04-JAN-2026
HANUMAN PRASAD NA NA NA JAGANNATH PRASAD DWARIKA PRASAD CO FATEHGANJ , FAIZABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FAIZABAD DPID-CLID-IN30055610095779 2200 04-JAN-2026
CHUNNI LAL SARIN NA NA NA CO KISHAN PUSTAK BHANDAR CHOWK , FAIZABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FAIZABAD DPID-CLID-IN30055610140125 4400 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA NA NA NA NEAR RAM JANKI MANDIR FATEHGANJ , FAIZABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FAIZABAD DPID-CLID-IN30177410460373 2200 04-JAN-2026
NIRMIT NANDAN NA NA NA 387, BISHESHWAR KUTEER, NIYAWAN ROAD,FAIZABAD , FAIZABAD U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FAIZABAD DPID-CLID-1201320000362860 1650 04-JAN-2026
RAM KALP MAURYA RAM BALI MAURYA CO PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK VILLPO- VIDYUT NAGAR , AMBEDKAR NAGAR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AMBEDKAR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720819830 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAM CHANDRA AGNIHOTRI NA NA NA 6826M CHHITWAPUR PAJAWA GANDHI NAGAR  STN ROAD , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30055610023452 5500 04-JAN-2026
RAJ KUMAR NA NA NA 143 NAYA SARDARI KHERA ALAMBAGH LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1201320001537290 3300 04-JAN-2026
VIRENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL NA NA NA KAILASH BHAVAN KISHNA NAGAR NEPAL , SIDDHARTH NAGAR NEPAL NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30155720862878 11000 04-JAN-2026
RAJ KUMAR AGARWAL NA NA NA 933 GRAIN MARKET PARK GANESH GANJ , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30105510275413 11000 04-JAN-2026
SHYAM SUNDAR DATTA CO B CANERJEE 1312 CHANDER NAGAR ALAMBAGH , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720048634 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA SINGH BAIS HARNATH SINGH BAIS U P STATE SEED CERTIFICATION AGENCY ALAMBAGH , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720285440 3300 04-JAN-2026
D P ANTHWAL NA NA NA TYPE - III41, AMOUSI AIRPORT COLONY , , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30105510219474 2200 04-JAN-2026
AKEEL AHMAD MOHAMMAD WAZEER CO AIRPORT DIRECTOR LUCKNOW AIRPORT AMAUSI LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720251397 2200 04-JAN-2026
ARUN KUMAR GOEL LATE SHRI JPGOEL 2522, VIJAI KHAND GOMTI NAGAR , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720452014 7700 04-JAN-2026
MANI GOEL ARUN KUMAR GOEL 2522, VIJAI KHAND GOMTI NAGAR , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720452022 7700 04-JAN-2026
ANIRUDH PANDEY LATE GOPAL PANDEY ASHA KUNJ, D-154, SECTOR - E LDA COLONY KANPUR ROAD LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30105510192662 3300 04-JAN-2026
BASANT KR SRIVASTAVA LAXMI PRASAD SRIVASTAVA SECTOR-N, 468 C AASHIANA , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720109646 2200 04-JAN-2026
URMILA NA NA NA A-9296 INDIRA NAGAR A - BLOCK , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155710024679 19327 04-JAN-2026
MOHAMMAD SAJID NA NA NA 25831, SAMAD PAHAWAN KA AKHADA NADAN MAHAL , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720443433 2200 04-JAN-2026
VIKAS NIGAM C P NIGAM UNION BANK OF INDIA ZONAL AUDIT OFFICE KAPOORTHALA, ALIGANJ LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720137495 2200 04-JAN-2026
VALSAMMA MATHEW NA NA NA HNO632, ELEDECO COLONY UDYAN -1, UPHAR , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720938810 2200 04-JAN-2026
VISHNU KRISHNA UPADHYAY LATE SRI NATHUPADHYAY MS 11  SECTOR   A SITAPUR ROAD YOJANA ALIGANJ LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30133019734325 5500 04-JAN-2026
MAHENDER NATH KHANNA NA NA NA G B GK VILLA B-7, SECTOR-G ALIGANJ LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720353188 11000 04-JAN-2026
URMILA SINGH NA NA NA 2 C 169 VRINDAVAN YOJNA RAIBARELI ROAD LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155722226150 3300 04-JAN-2026
MOHAN KUMAR VERMA CHADRIKA PRASAD VERMA NAVEEN  MARKET CIVIL LINES , RAEBARELI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH RAEBARELI DPID-CLID-IN30155721025001 2200 04-JAN-2026
NAVEEN KUMAR VERMA CHANDRIKA PRASAD VERMA NAVEEN MARKET CIVIL LINES , RAEBARELI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH RAEBARELI DPID-CLID-IN30155721025027 3300 04-JAN-2026
SHIV NARAIN TIWARI RAJ NARAIN TIWARI QTR NO177, SECTOR 2 DOORBHASH NAGAR , RAEBARELI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH RAEBARELI DPID-CLID-IN30155720718290 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUSHILA NA NA NA KRISHNA PURAM BUDHIYA COLONY ANGARH ROAD MIRZAPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MIRZAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155721455485 3300 04-JAN-2026
SUREKHA BHARAT RAUT BHARAT ANANT RAUT MIRANDA MANSION GROUND FLOOR PAAR NAKA VASAI WEST DIST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30247040107334 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH M SOLANKI NA NA NA 103 ASHIANA APTS 1ST FLOOR NEW AMBADI ROAD OM NAGAR  VASAI W DIST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30247040112573 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHIVARAM G KASARE GOVIND B KASARE NEW LUCKY PALACE A2 107 NAVGHAR ROAD VASAI WEST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30247040115158 4400 04-JAN-2026
PRAVIN GAJANAN THAKUR GAJANAN DHARMA THAKUR A 6 304 ONGC COLONY THALUKA URAN DIST RAIGAD NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30267930186445 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASH DAMODAR THAKUR DAMODAR K THAKUR AT POST   BOKAD  VIRA TAL   URAN , DIST  RAIGAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI DPID-CLID-IN30611490075504 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHANKAR RAJARAM SAWANT RAJARAM SHANKAR SAWANT FLAT NO -303, SAI PRASAD APPT, PLOT 217- 218 VASHI GAON, MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30226910662775 231 04-JAN-2026
SITARAM BABURAO KAMBLE BABURAO D KAMBLE JN-218-B ROOM NO 7 , SECTOR 9  VASHI NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI DPID-CLID-IN30247011126970 4400 04-JAN-2026
ANITA GUPTA MAHAVIR PRASAD JAIN 69 B POCKET R DILSHAD GARDEN DELHI DELHI,INDIA INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30267937446942 4400 04-JAN-2026
PUSHKAR SINGH LATE SH GABARSINGH FLAT NO 38  POCKET B SECOND FLOOR SECTOR G DDA NEW MIG FLAT MAYUR VIHAR PHASEIII NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30051310739652 1100 04-JAN-2026
FTWOF INVESTMENT ADVISORSPRIVATELIMITED NA NA NA FLAT NO -218 MANGAL APARTMENTS VASUNDHARA ENCLAVE , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-1201090001478005 9355.5 04-JAN-2026
HIMANSHU TANEJA ASHOK KUMAR TANEJA 65 NEW PRAGATISHEEL APPT VASUNDHARA ENCLAVE DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-1202990004325294 1287 04-JAN-2026
VAISHALI ARUN SHETTY NA NA NA CO MANTRI HOUSE SVSOVANI PATH GIRGAUM MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1302590000009218 1100 04-JAN-2026
M N JOSHI LATE SITA RAMJOSHI B-285 SECTOR 20 , NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413583914 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHESH KUMAR LATE SRI VEDANANDMISHRA 6TH FLOOR ROOM NO 617 A-1 INDIAN OIL BHAVAN UDYOGMARG IOCL NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413584755 2200 04-JAN-2026
ARVIND KUMAR NA NA NA 104 PRANGAN PLOT NO B-910 SECTOR 62 NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413584909 1100 04-JAN-2026
KESHAV RAM LATE BHAWAN RAM 5 C BLOCK B-12 A DHAWALGIRI SECTOR 34 NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413663736 2200 04-JAN-2026
PARTHA SARATHI MITRA LATE HIMANSHU JIBANMITRA F-15 SITE II IOC NAGAR SECTOR 55 NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413663988 1100 04-JAN-2026
HEM CHANDRA DUTTA LATE J SDUTTA 108-A KANCHANJUNGHA APTT SECTOR-53 NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413664745 8800 04-JAN-2026
PRASAD MADHAVA MOHAN MADHAVA NARAYANA PRASAD F-32 SITE-2 INDIAN OIL NAGAR SECTOR-55 NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413749006 2200 04-JAN-2026
R AMAKISHNAN R AMASWAMY C-71-A IOB OFFICER STAFF QUARTERS SECTOR-27 NOIDA    UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039414605167 550 04-JAN-2026
NEETA SINGH AVNEESH SINGH C-100 SECTOR-41 DISTT GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR NOIDA U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30036020961008 2200 04-JAN-2026
LT COL SATISHKUMARSHARMA LATE B LPATHAK H NO 972 SECTOR 29 ARUN VIHAR , NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30011810150049 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANJALI CHAUHAN NA NA NA A-57 SECTOR 49 NOIDA U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413605325 1100 04-JAN-2026
SEEMA VIRENDRA SINGH FLAT NO 19 DB 5 DHAWALGIRI SEC 34 , NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30177412170907 550 04-JAN-2026
ANIL MANTRI R S MANTRI A - 106, ATS GREENS - I SECTOR - 50 , NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30105510083863 2200 04-JAN-2026
ATHOTA SWETHA PRASAD ATHOTA D 4 SECTOR 59 , NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30064410356069 33 04-JAN-2026
ALKA MANTRI NA NA NA A - 106 ATS GREEN - I SECTOR 50 NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30105510457375 1650 04-JAN-2026
BRIJ BHUSHAN BANI SH R KBANI 3 D MANSAROVAR APARTMENT SECTOR - 61, NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30020610739305 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATISH KUMAR VASDEV SINGH MIG 32 PUSHPANJALI COLONY RAMGHAT ROAD ALLIGARH UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30247040097105 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHITOLE ABHIJIT NANASAHEB NANASAHEB JAYANTRAO SHITOLE SURESH HOLE PLOT DAMODAR COLONY SATAVWADI HADAPSAR PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30051314497239 1650 04-JAN-2026
ANIL MAHATO RAJENDRA PRASAD MAHATO 502 ORIOLE NYATI ENCLAVE MOHAMMADWADI HADAPSAR PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30177414964238 440 04-JAN-2026
RAVIKUMAR K MUNSWAMY KANNIAH SAI NIWAS SOC HNO 3A SNO 55 UNDIR HADAPSAR OPP UNDRI GRAM PANCHAYAT PRIMARY SCHOOL PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30051316319882 550 04-JAN-2026
ABHAY KUMAR MATHUR NA NA NA B 4 NARAYAN BAUG MUNDHWA ROAD MAGARPATTA HADAPSAR PUNE MAHARASHTRA,INDIA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30302859910010 5500 04-JAN-2026
RAVINDRA D ALVE NA NA NA B NO 157 RM NO 4358 PANT NGR GHATKOPAR E MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30048413970221 2200 04-JAN-2026
NITIN SETH LATE CHANDA SETH RN 218 HOSTEL 6 IIT MUMBAI POWAI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30223610105880 44 04-JAN-2026
SWARAN KAUR KESAR SINGH SAINI D-503 PRASHANT APT OPPIIT MAIN GATE POWAI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30243710124010 2200 04-JAN-2026
K LOYD GEORGE K C GEORGE A403 TRINITY SOCIETY OPP IIT MAIN GATE POWAI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30015910429982 1100 04-JAN-2026
DILIP RAJ SH H DARMA HNO 206 BLOCK NO  N JAL VAYU VIHAR SECTOR-25 NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30133018172856 110 04-JAN-2026
N RAVICHADER K NARAYANSWAMY C 2 403 BPCL HOUSING COMPELEX SECTOR 56 NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30133018555580 1100 04-JAN-2026
DIPTOSH MAJUMDAR NA NA NA FLAT NO 502 PALM GROVE BLOCK F 5 NOIDA UTTER PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30051318861282 181.5 04-JAN-2026
PUNEET SEHGAL S K EHGAL A 86 FCS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LTD SECTOR 57 , NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30115120628883 220 04-JAN-2026
VENUGOPALAN T G GOPALAN NAIR SAYUJAYAM SREENARAYANA LANE POOTHOLE THRISSUR INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-IN30163740419915 1100 04-JAN-2026
PALLIATH BALACHANDRAN NA NA NA 6B2 CENTRAL PARK APTS CIVIL LINES ROAD WEST FORT THRISSUR INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-IN30163741006403 330 04-JAN-2026
KENNADY FRANCIS NA NA NA NELLANGARA HOUSE, KANNAMKULANGARA-EAST, KOORKKENCHERY, THRISSUR KERALA INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-1202980000135882 1100 04-JAN-2026
PADMANABHAN P S PURUSHOTTAM TEERTHA ANJALI EVANNUR CHERUR PO THRISSUR KERALA INDIA KERALA TRICHUR DPID-CLID-IN30163740067713 1100 04-JAN-2026
P K MOHANAN M K DAODARAPANICER PRAYAG 351 KAITHACHAL ROAD PO KOLAZHI THRISSUR INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-IN30039411686099 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDHI KUMAR AS K SOMAN VALIYAPARAMBIL HOUSE KOLAZHY P O THRISSUR , INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-IN30163740837502 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMACHANDRAN K P LATE PARAN KK PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK PARAMEKKAVU DEWASAM BLDG PALACE ROAD THRISSUR KERALA INDIA KERALA TRICHUR DPID-CLID-IN30163740061784 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRINCE KURIAKOSE NA NA NA PULIKKOTIL HOUSE VAKAYIL ROAD CHIYYARAM P O TRICHUR INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-IN30163740776893 132 04-JAN-2026
RUBY RAJAN NA NA NA KOTTAKKAKATHUKARAN H PORATHISSERY PO IRINJALAKUDA THRISSUR KERALA INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-1205670000038877 550 04-JAN-2026
SHAJU ANTONY ANTONY C P CHITTILAPPILLY HOUSE KOMBARA N NEAR KAPPELA IRINJALAKUDA THRISSUR KERALA INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-IN30163740029094 22 04-JAN-2026
NISHA SANTHOSH SANTHOSH K R KORATTIKKADAN HOUSE CHENGALOOR PUDUKKAD THRISSUR KERALA INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-1202390000234805 220 04-JAN-2026
ARACHAMVEETTIL ABDULNIZAR NA NA NA ARACHAMVEETTIL HOUSE MUTHUVATTOOR PO CHAVAKKAD THRISSUR KERALA INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-1201580000027811 330 04-JAN-2026
KUTHOOR CHACKO FRANCIS CHACKO K A KUTHUR HOUSE PUVATHOOR P O CHAVAKKAD THRISSUR INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-IN30163740065382 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAMSUDEEN M NA NA NA RAYAMARAKKAR VEETTIL HOUSE ORUMANAYOOR P O VATTAKKAD THRISSUR, KERALA INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-IN30189510678382 22 04-JAN-2026
DHANYA HARIDAS HARIDAS P KUNDOORH VALLACHIRA-P O , THRISSUR INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-IN30039412874423 1100 04-JAN-2026
NISHANT PREMDAS NA NA NA THATTUPARAMBIL HOUSE NATTIKA P O , THRISSUR, KERALA INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-IN30189511124680 11 04-JAN-2026
ROSHITH C K DEVASSY C K ANUGRAHA  CHIRIYANKANDATH MANALITHARA   PO ENKACKAD VIA THRISSUR       KERALA INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-IN30023911002436 22 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNAPRASAD K VISWANATHAN P KRISHNAPRIYA THIRUVILWAMALA PAMPADY WEST P O THRISSUR KERALA INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-1204760000181090 110 04-JAN-2026
RAPHEAL C I NA NA NA CHITTILAPPILLY HOUSE BIG BAZAR ARANATTUKARA THRISSUR, KERALA INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-IN30189510311813 11 04-JAN-2026
JIBIN P A ANTONY P A PANAKKAL HOUSE P O MANNUTHY , THRISSUR KERALA INDIA KERALA TRICHUR DPID-CLID-1203280000285037 220 04-JAN-2026
SUDHEENDRA KUMARVV BALAN PANICKERPK AISWARYA CHEMBOOTHRA PATTIKKAD PO TRICHUR INDIA KERALA TRICHUR DPID-CLID-IN30169610197003 330 04-JAN-2026
BABY PALLIPARAMBIL SUNNY NA NA NA PALLIPARAMBIL HOUSE P O MANNUTHY , THRISSUR KERALA INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-1204470004694359 33 04-JAN-2026
NAVAS A ABDUL KARIM HOUSE NO 8106 AYYARIL THAICHALIL HOUSE P O KODUNGALLUR THRISSUR INDIA KERALA TRICHUR DPID-CLID-IN30181110082964 176 04-JAN-2026
HARIS P M NA NA NA PALLIPARAMBIL HOUSE KAIPAMANGALAM P O PANAMBIKUNNU WEST THRISSUR KERALA INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-1204760000117391 165 04-JAN-2026
JAYA T M RAVEENDRAN E N ELLIKKAL HOUSE CHEBUCHIRA , MATTATHUR INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-IN30181110172522 550 04-JAN-2026
MANJUKUMARY K SUNILKUMAR A PALLATHERY HOUSE MATTATHURKUNNU P O KODAKARA THRISSUR KERALA INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-IN30051311742177 550 04-JAN-2026
JOSE K L LONAKUHI KANNAMPILLY KANNAMPILLY  HOUSE PARIYARAM  P O CHALAKUDY , INDIA KERALA TRICHUR DPID-CLID-IN30163740508838 1100 04-JAN-2026
K V JAMUNADAS NA NA NA KALATHIL CHALAKUDY POTTA S O THRISSUR KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-1202390000178390 55 04-JAN-2026
THANKACHAN PX PETER NA NA NA PALLAM HOUSE 95020, STAGNES CONVENT ROAD COCHIN KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-1201090000180048 1100 04-JAN-2026
IGNATIOUS SAMUEL NA NA NA GRACE COTTAGE KANNAMALY CHERIYAKADAVU KOCHI INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30023913364937 220 04-JAN-2026
BYJU GEORGE GEORGE P M SAMSUNG INDIAN ELECTRONICS LTD 391939 C1,1ST FLOOR THOMSON CHAMBERS PALLIMUKKU JN,KOCHI KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-1202390000191798 825 04-JAN-2026
M V THOAS LATE VAREED INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD KARSHAKA ROAD , COCHIN INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413678902 1100 04-JAN-2026
C S VAANTHA NA NA NA 38 338 SANTHOSH BHAVAN KARITHALA ROAD ERNAKULAM KOCHI INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30039416153670 1375 04-JAN-2026
SHEEMA JERALD V T JERALAD VALIYAPARAMBIL HOUSE SRM ROAD, ERNAKULAM KOCHI KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30189510051483 27.5 04-JAN-2026
LEELA RAGHAVAN MENON RAGHAVANKUTTY MENON 412885, MARUTI BLDGS OFF PROVIDENCE ROAD ERNAKULAM KOCHI INDIA KERALA COCHIN DPID-CLID-IN30023910709082 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHARLES ZACHARIAH ZACHARIAH POLICARP BUNGLAVIL HOUSE HOUSE NO 11235 A, BMC P O PADAMUGAL, KAKKANAD ERNAKULAM, KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30189510476842 979 04-JAN-2026
S HARMA NA NA NA 980 THEVARKATTU MADHOM 14 KALAMASSERY COCHIN ERNAKULAM KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-1202390000249083 11 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH A K AYYAPPAN NAIR SASTHA VIHAR GOVTHIGH SCHOOL ROAD EDAOOALLY COCHIN, KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30023910707835 165 04-JAN-2026
KARANCHERIPARAMBU NARASINGA PRABHUVASUDATHAN NA NA NA THRIPTHI EDAPPALLY RAGHAVAN PILLAI RD, EDAPPALLY NORTH VILLAGE EDAPALLY KERALA INDIA KERALA COCHIN DPID-CLID-1201260000077840 550 04-JAN-2026
SUSAMMA JACOB JACOB OA OTTAPLACKEL,491077C GREEN PARK LANE CHANGAMPUZHA ROAD, EDAPPALLY ERNAKULAM KERALA INDIA KERALA COCHIN DPID-CLID-1202390000031861 1100 04-JAN-2026
RUGMINI THAMPURAN P K GTHAMURAN SUYOG, PARTHASARATHI LANE PONEKKARA ROAD, EDAPPALLY , KOCHI KERALA INDIA KERALA COCHIN DPID-CLID-1202390000144844 110 04-JAN-2026
BALACHANDRAN NAIR KG GOPALAN NAIR KK JEWEL HOME 35 PALARIVATTOM KOCHI KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30023910262334 275 04-JAN-2026
GANESH T R RATNAKARA MALLAYA THUNDIPARAMBIL HOUSE KARANAKODAM PALARIVATTOM P O KOCHI, KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30189510640948 1100 04-JAN-2026
PADMAJA M RAVINDRAN NAIR K 331612A SREEPADAM RMV ROAD ERNAKULAM KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30023911519043 550 04-JAN-2026
PRADEEP KUMAR KR RAGHAVA MENON KUTTANAPPILLY HOUSE VENNALA P O KOCHI KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30023910491420 550 04-JAN-2026
ASHISH JOSEPH NA NA NA 333338 VENNALA P O ERNAKULAM KERALA INDIA KERALA COCHIN DPID-CLID-IN30023910956605 275 04-JAN-2026
JERRY DEVASSY DEVASSY K L KALLINGAL HOUSE   ,333174 OPP ST MATHEWS CHURCH VENNALA HIGH SCHOOL ROAD VENNALA P O, COCHIN INDIA KERALA COCHIN DPID-CLID-IN30023911011710 16.5 04-JAN-2026
BAIJU JOHN NA NA NA VADAKKEPUNCHALAYIL 69,MAVELIPURAM KAKKANAD COCHIN INDIA KERALA COCHIN DPID-CLID-IN30023912273910 550 04-JAN-2026
C SIVADAS NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD KERALA STATE OFFICE PANAMPILLY NAGAR COCHIN INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413747952 1100 04-JAN-2026
SIVANANDA PAI A NA NA NA HOUSE NO 406018 T D COMPLEX   T D WEST ROAD ERNAKULAM KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30023910370117 1100 04-JAN-2026
K EASO JOHN K I JOHN IMPERIAL ENGINEERING CO LTD MUTHOOT TOWERS , KOCHI, KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30189510480446 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAINY RAJEEV NA NA NA 271653 9E LINK HEIGHTS PANAMPALLY NAGAR , KOCHI INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413513439 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANTHOSH P D NA NA NA NO 18335 POTHOPPURATH MANA THEKKUMBHAGAM, TRIPUNITHURA ERNAKULAM, KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30189510386005 1375 04-JAN-2026
V RAJALAKSHMY NA NA NA CO V CHIDAMBARAM 14200 KOIKKAL MADHOM LANE NORTH FORT GATE TRIPUNITHURA INDIA KERALA COCHIN DPID-CLID-IN30039412598867 1100 04-JAN-2026
P RIYADARSAN NA NA NA SREE PADMAM KAIRALI ROAD EROOR SOUTH TRIPUNITHURA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413470467 214.5 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDREN K P P K NAIR KOTTANTHRAMARI HOUSE KADAYIRIPPU P O KOLENCHERY ERNAKULAM INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30023911388076 1485 04-JAN-2026
SHIJU GEORGE A V GEORGE ATHANICKAL HOUSE ARAKKUNNAM ERNAKULAM KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30023910566266 1100 04-JAN-2026
THOMASKUTTY K DANIEL KURIAKOSE KALLACHIL MULANTHURUTHY P O , ERNAKULAM KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-1202390000252571 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASH V K NA NA NA 285 VENDARA 7 VALAKAM , MUVATTUPUZHA KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-1204470000179678 148.5 04-JAN-2026



JILGY PAUL NA NA NA MALIKAYIL HOUSE KADATHY MEKKADAMPU PO ERNAKULAM INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30023912203715 550 04-JAN-2026
PAULY JOSEPH T JOSEPH LAZAR T THAIPARAMBIL HOUSE NARAKKAL  ARATHVIZHI P O ERNAKULAM KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30023913292246 275 04-JAN-2026
MANJULA PRITHVI RAJ PRITHVIRAJ RAMMUNNI PANICKERMUKKALIL ARYANCHERI MADAM WEST KADUNGALLOOR ALUVA KOCHI INDIA KERALA ALWAYE DPID-CLID-IN30023912453983 1100 04-JAN-2026
JOSHY T N NARAYANAN T C THOOSATHH,NEAR OLD KSRTC SD N PARUR , ERNAKULAM KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-1202390000209071 110 04-JAN-2026
JOHN ANTONY NA NA NA ALAPPATT HOUSE PARK VIEW ROAD BEHIND TOWN HALL N PARAVUR INDIA KERALA ALWAYE DPID-CLID-IN30023912377573 1100 04-JAN-2026
A P SUDHEER PURUSHOTHAMAN A AMMANCHERRY HOUSE NEAR GOUREESWARAM TEMPLE CHERAI ERNAKULAM, KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30189510702229 979 04-JAN-2026
MADHU K R NA NA NA 384, KOTTADA 12, CHERAI PALLIPURAM ERNAKULAM, KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30189510880908 99 04-JAN-2026
SAGHI THOMAS P G JOSE URAKATH H THIRUMUPPAM VARAPUZHA , INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30023912780615 11 04-JAN-2026
SUMI N L NA NA NA SULI NIVAS MANNAM P O NORTH PARAVOOR ERNAKULAM, KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30189510870113 330 04-JAN-2026
ANTONY M J NA NA NA MANAKIL HOUSE GOTHURUTHPO NPARAVUR , INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30163740509293 110 04-JAN-2026
KALESH KUMAR AS NA NA NA ATTOLY HOUSE, 10 KOOVAPPADY, NR KAPPERIAKAVU BHAGHAVTHI- TEMPLE, KALADY ERNAKULAM KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-1205730000103606 55 04-JAN-2026
ABHILASH P P M KURIAKOSE PULAKKUDIYIL HOUSE PUNNAYAM ASAMANNOOR P O , INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30023911586285 561 04-JAN-2026
AJO PAUL A P ULOSE EDAPPARA HOUSE PAZHAMTHOTTAM ERANAKULAM KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30023910766722 1100 04-JAN-2026
BENI PRASAD BIYANI LATE ANANDILAL BIYANI CO HARSH AND COMPANY SHOP NO- 28  FIRST FLOOR CITY PALAC CHAURI SARAK   LUDHIANA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30133017517106 1100 04-JAN-2026
VISHAV BHUSHAN KHANNA SHAM LAL KHANNA 21-C PHASE-I JAMALPUR URBAN ESTATE LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30114310003703 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHASHI KIRAN VISHAV BHUSHAN KHANNA 21-C PHASE-I JAMALPUR URBAN ESTATE LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30114310003711 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDARSHAN KUMAR MALHOTRA H R MALOTA 238 NEW AGAR NAGAR FEROZEPUR ROAD LUDHIANA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30114310162613 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA SHRAGUBIR DASS SHARMA 63-C RAJGURU  NAGAR FEROJEPUR ROAD  LUDHIANA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-1202420000850002 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAVJOT KAUR WO CHARANJIT SINGH HNO-10 FIRST FLOOR,HIG FLATS RAJGURU NAGAR LUDHIANA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-1202420000854691 440 04-JAN-2026
RAM CHANDER SO GOVIND SAHANI CO INDIAN OIL CORPORATION AIR FORCE STATION HALWARA DISTLUDHIANA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-1202420000850722 1100 04-JAN-2026
BALJEET SINGH SO BHUPINDER SINGH CO PUBLIC ENGEERING WORKS CHANDIGARH ROAD SAMRALA DISTLUDHIANA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-1202420000850101 1100 04-JAN-2026
BALJINDER SINGH KIRPAL SINGH VPO ASSIKALAN , , LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30184610186967 1100 04-JAN-2026
BALBIR SINGH MANGAT SINGH HOUSE NO 342 WARD NO 4 G T ROAD KHANNA DISTT LUDHIANA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30114310621414 770 04-JAN-2026
SACHIN JAIN DARSHAN LAL H NO 1665 WARD NO 3 NAI ABADI KHANNA DISTT LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30177410810978 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAMAL KRISHAN GAUR BALDEV KRISHAN HNO 1022 WARD NO 1 KHANNA LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30112716095510 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMARJIT SINGH JOGINDER SINGH VILL SALEMPURA  PO SIDHWAN BET THE - JAGRAON DISTT - LUDHIANA PB JAGROAN INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30112716094218 1100 04-JAN-2026
PAUL SINGH S KARTAR INGH ADARASH NAGAR FEROZPUR ROAD ZIRA DISTT FEROZPUR INDIA PUNJAB FIROZPUR DPID-CLID-IN30112716635784 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANPREET SINGH JATINDER SINGH 1934-A, GURU RAMDASS NAGAR, NEAR BHAI VIR SINGH MKT, PUTLIGHAR, AMRITSAR INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR DPID-CLID-IN30058910051083 1100 04-JAN-2026
KANTA KUMARI SH S DAHUJA C 4 NEW MEDICAL ENCLAVE MEDICAL COLLEGE CAMPUS AMRITSAR PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR DPID-CLID-IN30114310331479 550 04-JAN-2026
MONITA AHUJA RAJINDER KUMAR CO C 4 NEW MEDICAL ENCLAVE GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE CAMPUS AMRITSAR PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR DPID-CLID-IN30114310342942 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHANKAR LAL KEWAL RAM HNOR-89, KHURD, VILLAGE BAL SARAI, TEH BABA BAKALA, DISTT AMRITSAR, PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR DPID-CLID-IN30236510426940 440 04-JAN-2026
MANOHAR LAL BHATIA NA NA NA H NO 52 MODEL TOWN , AMRITSAR PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR DPID-CLID-1202540000028584 1100 04-JAN-2026
ROHIT GOEL KASHMIRI LAL 169025 OLD LAKKAR MANDI , AMRITSAR PB INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR DPID-CLID-1302590000214889 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY KUMAR NA NA NA HNO 1776  GALI GUJARAN JANDIALA GURU AMRITSARPB AMRITSAR INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR DPID-CLID-IN30112715583396 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH SHARMA NA NA NA B-6-288 MURADPURA , TARN TARAN INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR DPID-CLID-IN30039412328576 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATYAWATI GOEL ROSHAN LAL GOEL KIRAN ENGG WORKS G T ROAD BATALA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB GURDASPUR DPID-CLID-IN30114310094157 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEELU NARANG LATE SH SUBANARANG H NO 246  PREM NAGAR NEAR SHIV DURGA MANDIR BATALA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB GURDASPUR DPID-CLID-IN30114310234438 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURINDER KAUR DARSHAN SINGH CO BABLU TENT HOUSE VILL PREM NAGAR BOHRAWALA BATALA INDIA PUNJAB GURDASPUR DPID-CLID-IN30114310329306 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATPAL SHARMA DES RAJ SHARMA KOTHI NO 18, CHANDER VIHAR MUGRALA ROAD DINANAGAR GURDASPUR INDIA PUNJAB GURDASPUR DPID-CLID-IN30105510222846 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ SARNA ROSHAN LAL SARNA HNO-541 HARDEV NAGAR KAPURTHALA ROAD JALANDHAR INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30184610000335 1100 04-JAN-2026
SARDARI LAL PASSI MELA RAM PASSI 42, DOORDARSHAN ENCLAVE PHASE II BATALA ROAD , JALANDHAR INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30105510267606 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR BALI TILAK RAJ BALI CO ORIENTAL  BANK OF COMMERCE REGIONAL OFFICE , JALANDHAR INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30105510409236 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANTIMA SATNAM DASS KATYAL 852 UE PHASE-I JALANDHAR PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30236510590425 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHA RAJPAL NA NA NA 240 LAJPAT , NAGAR JALANDHAR PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30045011782444 1100 04-JAN-2026
KIRAN SETIA NA NA NA 354  MOTA SINGH NAGAR JALANDHAR CITY PUNJAB JALANDHAR CITY INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30088814861387 275 04-JAN-2026
SONU PARTI SH SANJAY KUMAR N B 285 LAXMI PURA , JALANDHAR INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30112716624702 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR SH GURMEET RAM VPO NANGAL SHYAMA , DISTT JALANDHAR INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30133018597355 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDERSHAN SAMMI KRISHAN KUMAR SAMMI 592  MOTA SINGH NAGAR JALANDHAR CITY , JALANDHAR INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30267930138900 275 04-JAN-2026
KASHMIR LAL KATYAL NA NA NA H NO 200W P BASTI CHEEKH , JALANDHAR CITY INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30114310285663 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANTOKH SINGH PARKASH SINGH VPO-MITHAPUR , , JALANDHAR INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30039415142494 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHISH GUPTA PURSHOTAM LAL GUPTA H NO 43 NEAR DUSHEHRA GROUND KASTURBA NAGAR JALANDHAR CANTT PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30114310267637 550 04-JAN-2026
GURMEET KAUR BARJINDER PAL SINGH H NO 261 MOH NO 24 , JALANDHAR CANTT INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30114310332613 1100 04-JAN-2026
LAKHVINDER SINGH CHARN SINGH A 16 INDIAN OIL COLONY SUCHI PIND JALANDHAR CITY PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30114310027525 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARBANS LAL ROSHAN LAL A-8, IOC COLONY, SUCHI PIND, , JALANDHAR PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-1201320000054713 1100 04-JAN-2026
HANS RAJ NA NA NA H NO 4 ARJUN NAGAR KAMBAPUR JALANDHAR INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30039415737749 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAMTA PARAMJIT SINGH 3410  RAJ NAGAR BASTI BAWA KHEL JALANDHAR PB JALANDHAR INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30133017551369 550 04-JAN-2026
KHUSH DIL RAI PUNNU RAM H NO 1092, MOHALLA JALOTIAN , NAKODAR INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30105510273774 1100 04-JAN-2026
JATINDER KD RAI H NO 1092, MOHALLA JALOTIAN , , NAKODAR INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30105510273813 1100 04-JAN-2026
BADRI NATH SH MULKH RAJ JANTA CYCLE STORE NEAR PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK THANA CHOWK TANDA URMAR HOSHIARPUR INDIA PUNJAB HOSHIARPUR DPID-CLID-IN30114310348700 1100 04-JAN-2026
MULKH RAJ KAHZAN SINGH MOHALA SINGH PURA WARD NO 3 URMAR TANDA HOSHIARPUR INDIA PUNJAB HOSHIARPUR DPID-CLID-IN30114310348759 1100 04-JAN-2026
KULDIP KUMAR SHARMA INDERJIT SHARMA 1362 L, T3, SEC - I TALWARA TOWNSHIP, DISTT HOSHIARPUR INDIA PUNJAB HOSHIARPUR DPID-CLID-IN30178210030863 1100 04-JAN-2026
LAHORI RAM TALWAR JAGAN NATH HNO 622 L T 3 SECTOR 1 TALWARA TOWN SHIP HOSHIARPUR INDIA PUNJAB HOSHIARPUR DPID-CLID-IN30184610205502 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARJIT SINGH SH GURMUKH SINGH NEAR ORIENTAL BANK OF COMMERCE MAIN MARKET , TALWARA INDIA PUNJAB HOSHIARPUR DPID-CLID-IN30114310276847 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHEERAJ ANAND SH UBHA ANAND JAGDAMBAY SHOPING CENTRE MAIN MARKET TALWARA HOSHIARPUR INDIA PUNJAB HOSHIARPUR DPID-CLID-IN30114310292646 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURJIT SINGH SH GURDIAL SINGH 1726 L T 3 SECTOR NO 3 TALWARA TOWN SHIP PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB HOSHIARPUR DPID-CLID-IN30114310356128 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH CHANDER GUPTA SHRI RAM GOPAL VIDYA BHAWAN NEW MODEL TOWN , PHAGWARA INDIA PUNJAB KAPURTHALA DPID-CLID-IN30051310350098 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM SAROOP BILLA DURGA RAM FRIENDS COLONY GALI NO 4 SHIV PURI ROAD PHAGWARA INDIA PUNJAB KAPURTHALA DPID-CLID-IN30015910510165 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA SH MANOJ MIDHA 763, HARGOBIND NAGAR , PHAGWARA INDIA PUNJAB KAPURTHALA DPID-CLID-IN30112716476257 1100 04-JAN-2026
MADAN SINGH SIDHU GULZAR SINGH B 6,  HOUSE NO 634 BABA DEEP SINGH NAGAR PO NAWANSHAHR DOABA INDIA PUNJAB SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30184610130292 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEELAM KUMARI OM PARKASH MEHTA DO MEHNGA RAM SHARMA NEAR JAIN DISPENSARY RAHON DISTT NAWANSHAHR INDIA PUNJAB HOSHIARPUR DPID-CLID-IN30184610125186 1100 04-JAN-2026
BALBIR SINGH SH BHAGAT RAM VILL DOGER PUR P O BASIALA TEH GARHSHANKER DISTT HOSHIARPUR INDIA PUNJAB HOSHIARPUR DPID-CLID-IN30114310300947 1100 04-JAN-2026
RADHEY SHAM SHARMA MUNIM KUNDAN LAL VPO- BHOLATH , DISTT KAPURTHALA, PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB KAPURTHALA DPID-CLID-IN30236510052109 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ OJHA NA NA NA H NO 692-B RAIL COACH FACTORY H NO 664 TO 783 VILL HUSAINPUR KAPURTHALA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB KAPURTHALA DPID-CLID-1203320003715531 110 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH MAHAJAN JAGDISH CHANDER MAHAJAN 106 MODEL TOWN PATHANKOT DISTT GURDASSPUR INDIA PUNJAB PATHANKOT DPID-CLID-IN30240410046913 1100 04-JAN-2026
PAWAN MEHTA S L MEHTA H NO 248 MUNCIPAL COLONY , PATHANKOT INDIA PUNJAB PATHANKOT DPID-CLID-IN30143610525570 550 04-JAN-2026
SHARWAN KUMAR NA NA NA SUKI CHOUI, SURAJ NAGAR, , HOSHIARPUR INDIA PUNJAB HOSHIARPUR DPID-CLID-IN30160410024474 1100 04-JAN-2026
BELLA WALIA SANJIV WALIA SHANTI NIKETAN B-12245 5 JAGATPURA HOSHIARPUR INDIA PUNJAB HOSHIARPUR DPID-CLID-IN30211310038138 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARINDER KAUR MANPREET SINGH 1934-A, GURU RAMDAS NAGAR, NEAR BHAI VEER SINGH MKT, PUTLIGHAR, AMRITSAR INDIA PUNJAB HOSHIARPUR DPID-CLID-IN30058910051075 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIVEK KASHYAP RAM MURTI KASHYAP H NO-445 ST NO-5 NEW CIVIL LINES HOSHIARPUR INDIA PUNJAB HOSHIARPUR DPID-CLID-IN30211310066324 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURINDER SANDAL SHRI ASHOK KUMAR HOUSE NO B-54, WARD NO 10 SUKHDEV NAGAR, TEH HOSHIARPUR DISTT HOSHIARPUR HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB HOSHIARPUR DPID-CLID-1203350001439835 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARVIND KUMAR SHARMA SH R KSHARMA HNO 107118, NEAR GOVT PRIMARY SCHOOL, BAHADURPUR, HOSHIARPUR INDIA PUNJAB HOSHIARPUR DPID-CLID-IN30178220006012 913 04-JAN-2026
SH JAI KRISHAN SH SHRI RAM VILL   PO MASSINGAN DISTT PATIALA PATIALA INDIA PUNJAB PATIALA DPID-CLID-IN30112716193594 1100 04-JAN-2026
GUR SARUP SH LACHHU RAM 2451 SOODAN STREET LAHORI GATE PATIALA INDIA PUNJAB PATIALA DPID-CLID-IN30114310297324 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUNEER MITTAL ASHOK KUMAR MITTAL 35513 ADALAT BAZAR , PATIALA INDIA PUNJAB PATIALA DPID-CLID-IN30177411260099 1100 04-JAN-2026
RANJIT KAUR JASVINDER PAL SINGH 509 3 ANGOORAM WALI  GALI SHERANWALA GATE PATIALA INDIA PUNJAB PATIALA DPID-CLID-IN30177411315171 220 04-JAN-2026
SUKHDEV NARAIN SURINDERNATH NARAIN STATE BANK OF PATIALA, PENSION, PF AND GRATUITY DEPT HEAD OFFICE, PATIALA INDIA PUNJAB PATIALA DPID-CLID-IN30045011473974 1100 04-JAN-2026
PUNEET MITTAL NA NA NA # 56, STREET NO4 B SARABHA NAGAR BHADSON ROAD PATIALA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB PATIALA DPID-CLID-1202990004697611 660 04-JAN-2026
NAVEEN KUMAR SHIV DAYAL H NO 807 TRIPURI TOWN NEAR WATER TANKY PATIALA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB PATIALA DPID-CLID-1202990004855300 220 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH GOEL SHAM LAL GOYAL H NO 8 NARULA COLONY NEAR LOWER MALL PATIALA INDIA PUNJAB PATIALA DPID-CLID-IN30177414421159 550 04-JAN-2026
RAJINDER KAUR GURBACHAN SINGH KOHLI H NO 22 D PARTAP NAGAR BLOCK D PATIALA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB PATIALA DPID-CLID-IN30051316815633 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHARAN SINGH SHRI BABU RAMSINGH CO BANK OF MAHARASHTRA SCF6LEELA BHAWAN , PATIALA INDIA PUNJAB PATIALA DPID-CLID-IN30133018508864 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJINDER SINGH JARNAIL SINGH 97AJIT NAGAR PATIALA PATIALA PATIALA INDIA PUNJAB PATIALA DPID-CLID-IN30133018560659 1100 04-JAN-2026
RANJANA VINOD KUMAR SAYAL 489  URBAN ESTATE PHASE 2 , PATIALA INDIA PUNJAB PATIALA DPID-CLID-IN30112716648308 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAMAL KUMAR SAT PAL MAHAVIR STREET, SAMANA, , PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB PATIALA DPID-CLID-IN30236510625114 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDESH KUMAR SH PARAS DASS MAHAVIR STREET SAMANA , PUNJAB, INDIA PUNJAB PATIALA DPID-CLID-IN30112716772626 550 04-JAN-2026
PARDEEP SINGH BHAMRA DAYA SINGH CO G S K CH LTD PATIALA ROAD , NABHA INDIA PUNJAB PATIALA DPID-CLID-IN30047642561234 110 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH SHARMA YASH PAL SHARMA HNO 264,, GALI NO 4 MOHALLA BERIWALI NABHA GATE, SANGRUR INDIA PUNJAB SANGRUR DPID-CLID-IN30184610007741 275 04-JAN-2026
PERVEZ GARG NA NA NA HNO-159 STREETNO-9 PUNIYA COLONY SANGRUR PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB SANGRUR DPID-CLID-1202540000337251 1265 04-JAN-2026
VED PRAKASH NA NA NA HOUSE NO 435 STREET NO 3 PREM BASTI , SANGRUR PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB SANGRUR DPID-CLID-1301440001624046 973.5 04-JAN-2026
NIRPAL SINGH NA NA NA 832 KISHAN PURA ROAD , , SANGRUR INDIA PUNJAB SANGRUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413702596 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHARAT KUMAR SH GANPAT RAI H NO 32 JAWAHAR NAGAR AHMEDGARH LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB SANGRUR DPID-CLID-IN30114310265668 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUNISH KUMAR GOYAL SURINDER KUMAR H NO-1074 MUHALLA BHABHANRHIAN WARD NO-12 , MALERKOTLA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB SANGRUR DPID-CLID-1202540000203565 330 04-JAN-2026
YOGESH KUMAR KINGER PREM KUMAR KINGER 556  SHERWANI GATE PANDIAN STREET MULER KOTLA DISTT SANGRUR MALERKOTLA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB SANGRUR DPID-CLID-1202990002484823 176 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR GOYAL AMAR NATH GOYAL A KUMAR & ASSOCIATE CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS H NO 8220 SABAN WALI GALI DHURI PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB SANGRUR DPID-CLID-IN30114310025841 1100 04-JAN-2026
RITU BALA AJIT KUMAR JINDAL HOUSE NO 11A128 SHIVPURI MOHALLA NEAR GOYAL B K O DHURI PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB SANGRUR DPID-CLID-IN30114310026045 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIKESH KUMAR SURENDRA PRASAD CHOUDHARY STATE BANK OF PATIALA BHASAUR BRANCH S VIA DHURI SANGRUR PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB SANGRUR DPID-CLID-IN30114310238382 550 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR NA NA NA CO ORIENTAL BANK OF COMEMRCE DHURI , PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB SANGRUR DPID-CLID-IN30114310272659 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEETA SHARMA DEV DUTT SHARMA H NO B III298 JANDA WALA ROAD NEAR MATA MANDIR BARNALA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB BARNALA DPID-CLID-IN30114310364950 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARISH KUMAR SH JIWAN KUMARI CO PIARA LAL JIWAN KUMAR ST NO 5 TAPA MANDI PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB BARNALA DPID-CLID-IN30114310238357 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAVPREET KAUR JAGTAR SINGH V PO JOGA ASHIRVAD HOSPITAL TEH MANSA DISTT MANSA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB BARNALA DPID-CLID-IN30114310656342 1100 04-JAN-2026
VISHAL GUPTA SUDARSHAN GUPTA HNO-2576, KUMAR SUGHA SINGH STREET, BATHINDA, PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB BATHINDA DPID-CLID-IN30236510070650 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEELAM RANI SH DEVINDER PALSINGH HOUSE NO - 3349 , WARD NO - 15 BHATINDA INDIA PUNJAB BATHINDA DPID-CLID-IN30231610208835 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJAY KUMAR PARKASH CHAND H NO- 3954 SUBASH GALI,  AMRIK ROAD BATHINDA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB BATHINDA DPID-CLID-IN30236510633657 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHALLU GULATI NA NA NA 22580 ST NO 19 BHAGU RAOD BATHINDA PUNJAB INDIA INDIA PUNJAB BATHINDA DPID-CLID-IN30226913142114 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJAN KUMAR NA NA NA HNO 208281 A STREET NO-23 AJIT ROAD  BATHIDNAPB  INDIA PUNJAB BATHINDA DPID-CLID-IN30112715283623 1100 04-JAN-2026
SMT AMARJEET KAURCHAUHAN SH JAGDEEP CHAUHAN HNO 16426  SNO 171 GURU GOBIND SINGH NAGAR , BATHINDA INDIA PUNJAB BATHINDA DPID-CLID-IN30112716319542 1100 04-JAN-2026
SC ORAON T ORAON B-270, NFL TOWNSHIP, BHATINDA, PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB BATHINDA DPID-CLID-IN30236510072428 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR THAPER LATE SHRI JAGDISHKUMARTHAPER PARTAP NAGAR NEAR RAM BAN KOTKAPURA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB FARIDKOT DPID-CLID-IN30114310131763 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAVINDER MOHAN GOYAL SAT PARKASH OPP BUS STAND COLLEGE ROAD NEAR PREET NURSING HOME KOTKAPURA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB FARIDKOT DPID-CLID-IN30114310134092 1100 04-JAN-2026
SINGLA JANAK RAJ NA NA NA NEW BASTI GALI NO 1 BARETA MANSA ,  INDIA PUNJAB MANSA DPID-CLID-IN30001110382663 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEHRU LAL SHRI LADHARAM SADHU PATTI KULANA RAOD VILL BUDHLADA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB MANSA DPID-CLID-IN30114310194950 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAGTAR SINGH NA NA NA CO MITTAL MEDICOSE WATER WORKS ROAD , MANSA INDIA PUNJAB MANSA DPID-CLID-IN30143610522302 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHOJ KUMAR PRASHOTAM LAL BHOJ KUMAR RORKI ROAD WARD NO 12 SARDULGARH PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB MANSA DPID-CLID-1201910102959681 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA NA NA NA H NO 55   WARD NO - 6 FACTORY ROAD MAUR MANDI BATHINDA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB BATHINDA DPID-CLID-1204470001154481 550 04-JAN-2026
PAWAN KUMAR TALWAR MOHINDER PAUL TALWAR W-24279, TAHLI MOHALLA , , FEROZEPUR CITY INDIA PUNJAB FIROZPUR DPID-CLID-IN30169610139602 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEELAM AKSHAY KUMAR KUCHA HARNAM DASS INSIDE DELHI GATE , FEROZEPUR CITY INDIA PUNJAB FIROZPUR DPID-CLID-IN30184610341656 1100 04-JAN-2026
ALOK BATRA NA NA NA HOUSE NO34 GURU RAM DASS NAGAR , FEROZEPUR CITY PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB FIROZPUR DPID-CLID-1201090000388448 726 04-JAN-2026
PRAGNESH MAHENDRA PARIKH MAHENDRA S PARIKH SATYAM A 2 SAI KRUPA SOCIETY 2 NEAR WATER TANK KARELIBAUG VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413211652 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEERAJ VAID NEELAM KUMAR VAID NEAR DISPANSERY KHATIKA MOH CHOWK , KHANNA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-1202990002479722 77 04-JAN-2026
ASHISH KUMAR NA NA NA HNO 240 WARD NO 13 DORAHA DISTT LUDHIANA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB FATEHGARH SAHIB DPID-CLID-1202420000851916 275 04-JAN-2026
NAVDEEP SINGH GILL BALWINDER SINGH GILL VPO MARKHAI PS MALLANWALA TEH ZIRA DISSTFEROZEPUR PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB FIROZPUR DPID-CLID-1304140006037321 110 04-JAN-2026
NAGINBHAI MANGALBHAI PATEL MANGALBHAI PATEL A 3 JAY LAXMI SOCIETY VARSIYA RING ROAD BH SHUB LAXMI SOCIETY BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30047642249444 4400 04-JAN-2026
KANDARP PIYUSHKUMAR JOSHI PIYUSHKUMAR DHIRAJLAL JOSHI A   100 GANGA JAMNA SOCIETY SUBHANPURA VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30012610658398 1100 04-JAN-2026



NAVNEET KAUR REEN B S REEN WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL723746 11 04-JAN-2026
GIRJA SHARAN NA NA NA 434 INDIAN INSTTUTE OF MANAGEMENT VASTRAPUR AHMEDABAD , INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30048410242119 550 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY VERMA SH RK VERMA 136, BHAVISHYA NIDHI ENCLAVE NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30147720059803 1100 04-JAN-2026
BAS MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONSPRIVATELIMITED NA NA NA B 8 THIRD FLOOR GEETANJALI ENCLAVE NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30290243747455 7700 04-JAN-2026
DILLEEP KUMAR MAHAPATRA GANESWAR MAHAPATRA B137 ONGC COLONY WESTERN SECTOR CHANDKHEDA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30154914300423 4400 04-JAN-2026
T V BHANANI VISHINDAS BHAVNANI A 66 STADIUM VILLA MOTERA ROAD SABARMATI AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30154914539762 1100 04-JAN-2026
SRINIVASA BANDU RAONAIK SRINIVASA RAO NAIK B188 ONGC COLONY CHANDKHEDA AHMEDABAD , INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30154915810593 2200 04-JAN-2026
DEVRAJ HANSDAH NA NA NA B 377 ONGC COLONY CHANDKHEDA , AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30154917235752 4400 04-JAN-2026
SARADINDU SENGUPTA SACHIKANT SENGUPTA B-5501 ONGC COLONY CHANDKHEDA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30148540002294 2200 04-JAN-2026
PAPIA SENGUPTA K DAS FLAT NO 201 VINAYAK APARTMENTS CHOMU HOUSE CIRCLE PRITHIVIRAJ ROAD JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30611420041008 7700 04-JAN-2026
MADHVENDRA SINGH BHAGWATI SINGH GOVIND NIWAS NEAR CHOMU HOUSE CIRCLE SARDAR PATEL MARG JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133021357909 330 04-JAN-2026
RENU SHARMA NEMI CHANDRA SHARMA H NO 328 AJMER ROAD , JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30177411050469 330 04-JAN-2026
SHAMA AKHTAR SH HAMEED AKHTAR 2832, JOGIYO KA TIBA CHOKDI RAM CHANDRA JI RAMGANJ JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1201060500190044 110 04-JAN-2026
ABHINAV AGARWAL NA NA NA KOTAHWALA BUILDING KOTAHWALA MARKET TRIPOLIA BAZAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1207220000018758 5500 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR MATHUR NA NA NA 1365 KHAJADO KA RASTA SECOND CROSS CHANDPOLE BAZAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30051316007412 110 04-JAN-2026
JITENDRA B GALA NA NA NA D4 DINATHWADI 1ST FLOOR L J ROAD MAHIM MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30082911420582 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJEEV SINGH CHANDRABHAN PRATAP SINGH Q NO I-538 HINDALCO COLONY RENUKOOT UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SONBHADRA DPID-CLID-IN30045014000001 5500 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR NA NA NA F - 10, RENUPOWER COLONY RENUSAGAR SONEBHADRA U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SONBHADRA DPID-CLID-IN30045010899213 5500 04-JAN-2026
BABITA SINGH NA NA NA F - 10, RENUPOWER COLONY RENUSAGAR SONEBHADRA U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SONBHADRA DPID-CLID-IN30045010899230 5500 04-JAN-2026
SURENDRA NATH PANDEY SRI BHAIRAW NATHPANDEY JR-45-A RENUSAGAR COLONY RENUSAGAR SONEBHADRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SONBHADRA DPID-CLID-IN30155720608157 3300 04-JAN-2026
SEEMA SINGH NA NA NA RENUSAGAR POWER DIV QTR NO ER06 PO- RENUSAGAR SONEBHADRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SONBHADRA DPID-CLID-IN30155721132558 1650 04-JAN-2026
SUGANDHA DUBEY NA NA NA 1 EE 2 OBRA , DISTT SONBHADRA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SONBHADRA DPID-CLID-IN30011810896832 11000 04-JAN-2026
SUDHA TRIPATHI UMESH KRISHNA TRIPATHI 3 IV 1 OBRA COLONY DISTRICT SONEBHADRA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SONBHADRA DPID-CLID-IN30011810996438 11000 04-JAN-2026
HARI SHANKAR PRASAD LATE TRIVENI PRASAD 5-G-11, OBRA COLONY PO OBRA , SONEBHADRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SONBHADRA DPID-CLID-IN30155720779486 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAM NAYAN SINGH RAM KISHUN SINGH Q NO-1-A-33 OBRA COLONY OBRA , SONEBHADRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SONBHADRA DPID-CLID-IN30155720874102 2200 04-JAN-2026
BIMAL SEN GUPTA NA NA NA 5O1, PATEL NAGAR MUGHALSARAI , CHANDULI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH CHANDAULI DPID-CLID-IN30155720131189 4400 04-JAN-2026
RANJANA GARG NA NA NA GARG TUBE AGENCY BISHWAR GANJ GHAZIPUR , VISHESHWAR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30055610049113 3300 04-JAN-2026
SHAKEEL AHMAD NA NA NA CO A-ALEEM SATTI MASJID , GHAZIPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720374493 2750 04-JAN-2026
MANJULA BARANAWAL NA NA NA ASHOKA ENTERPRIES NEAR SABJI MANDI SAIDPUR GHAZIPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720498439 2200 04-JAN-2026
NEERAJ AGARWAL HARIOM AGGARWAL B 39 HARPAL NAGAR , MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-1204180000082402 3300 04-JAN-2026
KAILASH NARAIN AGARWAL ANANT RAM AGARWAL MS BANWARI LALA ANANT RAM SADAR BAZAR , HARDOI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH HARDOI DPID-CLID-IN30155720375839 2200 04-JAN-2026
NAND KISHOR BALMIKI LATE JANKI PRASAD INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD MARKETING DIVISION INDIAN BOTTLING PLANT JAMAOR SHAHJANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SHAHJAHANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039411373298 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAMA KANT DUBEY NAND KISHOR DUBEY CIVIL LINES BEHAIND SANT H N SCHOOL , SHAHJAHANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SHAHJAHANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30118620100404 3201 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LIMITED BANTHRA DEPOT , SHAHJAHANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SHAHJAHANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720995111 6600 04-JAN-2026
BARKHA AGRAWAL WO MRSUSHIL KUMARGOEL 6, NEHRU PARK COLONY   BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-1206120000275460 3107.5 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR RAJNEESH SHRI KR VERMA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LIMITED 35-A KN MARG CIVIL LINE , BAREILLY INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-IN30155720975710 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJ GOPAL KAPOOR KRISHNA GOPAL KAPOOR 4059, KRISHNAPURI BEHARIPUR MEMARON BAREILLY INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-IN30155720995217 3300 04-JAN-2026
ACHAL KUMAR JOHRI KAUSHAL KISHORE JOHRI ALLOTED HOUSE NO C155 PAUL POTHEN NAGER DAKGHAR IFFCO TOWNSHIP BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-IN30051313813932 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR VERMA SHRI JAGDISH NARAYANVERMA ANAND KUTEER OPP- CHAUHAN DISC RAMTALIYA LINEPAR MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30020610246363 1650 04-JAN-2026
LALIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA NA NA NA D-92 AVANTIKA COLONY MORADABAD UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30147730003229 3300 04-JAN-2026
VIMLA DEVI VERMA NA NA NA CO DRHK KHANNA KA FATAK DIWAN KA BAZAR MORADABAD UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30147730013564 4400 04-JAN-2026
VEENA JAIN NA NA NA RANGOLI NIWAS, NEEL KANTH COLONY, CIVIL LINES, MORADABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30147730017166 3300 04-JAN-2026
DR HARBANS LALARORA NA NA NA READER COMMERCE R H GOVT P G COLLEGE , KASHIPUR INDIA UTTARAKHAND UDHAM SINGH NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30105510102040 2200 04-JAN-2026
JYOTSNA JOSHI NA NA NA PWD QUATERS MORADABAD ROAD , KASHIPUR UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND UDHAM SINGH NAGAR DPID-CLID-1201090000050780 2200 04-JAN-2026
MAMTA BAKSHI NA NA NA A-121 NEW AVAS VIKAS , KASHIPUR UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND UDHAM SINGH NAGAR DPID-CLID-1201090000128367 2200 04-JAN-2026
MANNI LAL AHIR SRI P AHIR INDIAN OIL CORP LTD LPG BOTTLING PLANT SULTAN PUR PATTI KASHIPUR UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND UDHAM SINGH NAGAR DPID-CLID-1201090000217436 2200 04-JAN-2026
SWAMI PRASAD GUPTA BABU LAL GUPTA NUNSING HOME KACHEHARY ROAD KASHIPUR U S NAGAR INDIA UTTARAKHAND UDHAM SINGH NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30177412030731 3300 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH SETHI SRI CHARANJEET SETHI 139, ASTABAL CAMP , , RAMPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH RAMPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720995521 2200 04-JAN-2026
VIRENDRA KUMAR SHARMA NA NA NA HNO -68 NADAR BAGH RAMPUR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH RAMPUR DPID-CLID-IN30147730011165 2200 04-JAN-2026
FARHAN MOHAMMED KHAN NA NA NA FARHAN MOHAMMED KHAN PAKKA PULL RAMPUR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH RAMPUR DPID-CLID-IN30147730036113 3300 04-JAN-2026
KAUSHLENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA NA NA NA PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK , BIJNOR BIJNOR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR DPID-CLID-IN30133019882247 3300 04-JAN-2026
UMESH CHAND JAIN NA NA NA M CHOWDRIAN PURVI JAIN STREET , SEOHARA U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR DPID-CLID-1201910100108543 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR TANK SHRI VED PRAKASHTANK MOHSEWARAM NEAR DARORA NAJIBABAD BIJNORE UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR DPID-CLID-1201060400015741 2200 04-JAN-2026
SURENDER SINGH LUTHRA SHRI GURBACHAN SINGHLUTHRA C-52, VASANT VIHAR , , SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTARAKHAND SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-1201060400101881 1650 04-JAN-2026
VINOD KUMAR MIGLANI HWKAM CHAND MIGLANI SOSHHUKAMCHAND MIGLANI MIGLANI BUILDING , SAHARANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30267931214624 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANCHIT JAIN SWADESH PRAKASH JAIN 43 CANAL COLONY NEAR JAIL CHUNGY DEHRADUN ROAD SHARANPUR INDIA UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR DPID-CLID-IN30112716357924 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJEEV BANSAL NA NA NA HOUSE NO -495 DHIMAN PURA , SHAMLI U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH PRABUDDHA NAGAR (SHAMLI) DPID-CLID-1202290000174465 6600 04-JAN-2026
UDAI BHAN SINGH NA NA NA H NO 27 LANE NO 10 EXTN MOHIT NAGAR BALLUPUR ROAD DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30165310000632 2200 04-JAN-2026
PUSHPA SHARMA OMKAR DUTTA SHARMA HOUSE NO 8 MOHIT NAGAR OPP WADIA INSTITURE, GMS ROAD DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30096610044387 4400 04-JAN-2026
JATINDER KANT RAJPAL P N RAJPAL 4- RAM VIHAR NEAR ONGC HOSPITAL BALLUPUR ROAD DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30165310068119 2200 04-JAN-2026
MALO DEVI TARA SINGH RAWAT 622012-DEV SUMAN NAGAR NAI BASTI BALLUPUR ROAD DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30096610072438 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR TANEJA CHANDER BHAN TANEJA 300 KARANPUR-I DEHRADUN UP INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30096610089858 1925 04-JAN-2026
SARITA SHARMA NA NA NA UPPER RAJEEV NAGAR DHARAM PUR DHANDA , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30096610122703 2200 04-JAN-2026
BHAGAVATI NA NA NA 88 LUNIYA MOHALLA , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30096610124194 2200 04-JAN-2026
MADHUKAR RAMCHANDRA JAVLE NA NA NA 6TH FLOOR ROOM NO 13 FAIR FIELD 184 204 VEER SAVARKAR MARG ,MAHIM MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201090003703673 852.5 04-JAN-2026
CELINA MONIZ ZUZARTE ANTHONY PHILIP MONIZ E 77 MAYFLOWER GABRIEL ROAD GABRIEL ROAD MAHIM MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201090006325035 4218.5 04-JAN-2026
ARUN KUMAR SHUKLA R B SHUKLA H S - 2828, SECTOR - F JANKIPURAM , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30036010105569 1100 04-JAN-2026
SARITA SAXENA NA NA NA C 6391 INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOW UTTARPRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30045011921942 8800 04-JAN-2026
KAPIL DEO SURYA PRAKASH VERMA B-805 ROHTAS  APARTMENT VIKAS NAGAR LUCKNOW , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30165310064940 3300 04-JAN-2026
AJAY DINKAR CHAUBAL DINKARRAO CHUBAL A 80 101 O N G C  COLONY GOKULDHAM GOREGAON  E MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30267930010683 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANANDA ANOOPLAL PRANAVA ANOOPLAL PRANAVA A 58103 ONGC COLONY GOKULDHAM GOREGAON E MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30267931135094 880 04-JAN-2026
JAYAJI SHAMRAO THORAT SHAMRAO SONBA THORAT INDRANEEL APT, FLAT NO 12, B N 632B, PUNE SATARA ROAD PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1204470000003839 44 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA GOVIND PATE GOVIND PATE PLOT NO4 SANT TUKARAM SOCIETY, 60A1,SANT NAGAR ,ARANYESHWAR, , PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1205810000007566 3300 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP VISHNU JOSHI VISHNU D JOSHI PLOT NO 2 OMKARESHWAR SOCIETY SAHAKAR NAGAR NO 1 PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30051312083267 440 04-JAN-2026
VASANT SHESHGIRI BHANDARKAR SHESHGIRI BHANDARKAR 12 NISHANT NIVAS 3034 L B S MARG KURLA WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30047642391876 4400 04-JAN-2026
ZAFARALAM A SHIKH ABDUL RAJAQUE SHAIKH PLOT NO-19, L1, NEAR HARI MASJID, SHIVAJI NAGAR, GOVANDI WEST , MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30226911632837 66 04-JAN-2026
SAJU JOHN JOHN MATHAI 103 GORAI TULSI CHS, PLOT NO 84 RSC 48 GORAI 2 BORIVILI W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040107470 2200 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA KUMAR NAIR NA NA NA E401 GORAI MANGALMURTI APTS CHS LTD PLOT NO-5 LT ROAD MUMBAI BORIVALI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040112150 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAVEEN PILLAI N K PPILLAI 8 SUNSHINE DN MAHTRE ROAD EKSAR ROAD BORIVLI WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30047642280200 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJAY SURYAKANT WALWAIKAR NA NA NA FLAT NO 6 2ND FLOOR GORAI  INDRAPRASTH CHS PLOT NO 90 GOKAI II BORIVLI WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30047642408804 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAMLESH CHANDRAKANT JOSHI CHANDRAKANT TRAMBAKBHAI JOSHI SHRI  NATHJI  CHEMIST KANAK  ROAD B  H  BUS  STAND RAJKOT ,  GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-IN30007910237739 110 04-JAN-2026
JOHARI VIVEK MAHESHCHANDRA MAHESHCHANDRA JOHARI A-21,  SAMIP  APTS, MARUTI  NAGAR, STREET  NO4,  AIR  PORT  ROAD, RAJKOT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-IN30034310600192 1100 04-JAN-2026
BRAJ MOHAN PRASADSINHA B P SINHA 188-B POCKET A 3 MAYUR VIHAR PHASE III DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039414321952 1100 04-JAN-2026
UPAUL MAJUMDAR S C MAJUMDAR D--503 , NAGARJUNA APPTT VASUNDHARA ENCLAVE A--1, DELHI NOIDA RD NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30135630062234 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY MATHUR GOPAL CHANDRA MATHUR A 08 CITY APARTMENTS VASUNDHARA ENCLAVE DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30267933251767 7700 04-JAN-2026
RAVI K UMAR LAJPAT RAI KUMAR 1009, COACHFORD COURT LUTHERVILLE M D , USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30009510040743 4400 04-JAN-2026
BHUPENDRA KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR SOSHRI RAJENDRA KUMAR MOHALLA KOTE SHER KHAN SHIKARPUR BULANDSHAHR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BULANDSHAHR DPID-CLID-IN30018312087378 1100 04-JAN-2026
RADHIKA AGARWAL NA NA NA BANSAL BHAWAN SIKREE GATE CHANDAUSI CHANDAUSI UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-1203350001479317 1100 04-JAN-2026
MADHU MR RAKESH KANSAL CO KANSAL BHAWAN 15, DAL MANDI , BULANDSHAHR U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BULANDSHAHR DPID-CLID-1202060000014281 2200 04-JAN-2026
RENU PANDEY RAVINDRA PANDEY 39 KAYSTHWARA , KHURJA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BULANDSHAHR DPID-CLID-IN30096610104576 1100 04-JAN-2026
LALITA PANDEY PRADEEP PANDEY 39 KAYSTHWARA , KHURJA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BULANDSHAHR DPID-CLID-IN30096610104584 1100 04-JAN-2026
MR RAM SINGH LATE SH SUJANSINGH MOHALLA GAUTAM PURI H NO 1553 DADRI NOIDA, UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30161210005115 2200 04-JAN-2026
MANISH PORWAL DN PORWAL 86 ,  GANDHI NAGAR BHARTHANA , DISTT  ETAWAH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ETAWAH DPID-CLID-IN30055610096933 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA KUMAR AWASTHI JAGDEV PRASAD AWASTHI B-32 GAIL VIHAR TOWNSHIP DIBIYAPUR , AURAIYA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AURAIYA DPID-CLID-IN30105510276187 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH CHANDRA GUPTA NA NA NA 46 PREM NAGAR ETAH UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ETAH DPID-CLID-IN30020610819441 1100 04-JAN-2026
UMA BHARTIYA SRI AJAY KUMARBHARTIYA 26103  BIRHANA ROAD , , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-IN30055610150993 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJAY KUMAR BHARTIYA SRI MURARI LALBHARTIYA 26103 BIRAHANA ROAD , , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-IN30055610151003 1100 04-JAN-2026
GITA BHARTIYA MURARI LAL BHARTIYA 26103  BIRHANA ROAD , , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-IN30055610163997 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHISH GUPTA SRI GOPI KRISHNAGUPTA 1677 H, CIVIL LINES , , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30055610194417 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAGHVENDRA TRIPATHI KAILASH NATH TRIPATHI 117-L309 FLAT NO 4 ARPIT APARTMENTS NAVEEN NAGAR KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-IN30105510269753 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMA KANT MISHRA SHIV SAGAR MISHRA 2710 CHAK NO027 , ROTI GODAM ROTI GODAM KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-IN30055610352405 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANISH RASTOGI NA NA NA 1634 CIVIL LINES , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-IN30055610357799 550 04-JAN-2026
SHAHID ALIM ABDUL ALIM KURESHI 602 COMMERCE CENTRE 14145 CHUNNIGANJ , KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-1203320002734122 165 04-JAN-2026
MANORAMA AGARWAL JOT RAM BHIMSARIA 5846 BIRHANA ROAD , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-IN30177412229653 550 04-JAN-2026
BRIJ KISHORE TIWARI SRI SHIVA KUMARTIWARI 128401, H-2 KIDWAI NAGAR  KANPUR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-1303190000065418 550 04-JAN-2026
SANDHYA MISRA NA NA NA 1545- A  CHURCH COMPOUND CIVIL LINES  KANPUR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-1303190000066352 550 04-JAN-2026
ARCHANA AGARWAL MANOJ KUMAR AGARWAL 15295 CIVIL LINES , , KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-IN30021413074579 2293.5 04-JAN-2026
RAGHAV SWAMI BODH RAJ SWAMI OLD MIG NO 4 W BLOCK KESHAV NAGAR JUHI GAUSHALA KANPUR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-1601010000039201 3300 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA BANSI DHAR GUPTA 512 RAM GANJ KANPUR, KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-IN30133017648890 1100 04-JAN-2026
NITU PANDEY NA NA NA 6651, KACHHIYANA MOHAL , , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-IN30155720724265 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANURAG PANDEY CHANDRA SHEKHAR PANDEY 6651, KACHHIYANA MOHAL , , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-IN30155720724273 1100 04-JAN-2026
PUSHPA BASOTIA SRI Y CBASOTIA 2520, CANAL ROAD KARACHI KHANA , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-IN30155720891581 715 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA NA NA NA 11252, SOUTER GANJ , , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-IN30155720907157 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAILESH DWIVEDI SRI AKHILESH SHARANDWIVEDI 117L302 PLOT NO-237 NAVEEN NAGAR KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-IN30155721030463 550 04-JAN-2026
GOPAL DUTT MEHTA LATE HEMRAJ MEHTA 15295 CIVIL LINES KANPUR , , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-IN30036021878014 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUSHIL KUMAR NEMANI LATE M DNEANI 2636 BIRHANA ROAD NEMANI BHAWAN KANPUR , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-IN30036022002489 2200 04-JAN-2026
MEENU AGARWAL SHRI SC AGARWAL PLOT NO5 7136 , SWAROOP NAGAR , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30055610110143 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAINPK MOOL CHAND JAIN 8197 ARYA NAGAR , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30169610700054 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH DURGA BUX SINGH 111145 A , HARSH NAGAR KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30133018591341 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDHANSHU CHAMANJI NA NA NA 401, SHANTIVAN APARTMENTS 2A244A, AZAD NAGAR , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720103711 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNAYANA SANSI NA NA NA FLAT NO 1701 BLDG NO 4 SAPPHIRE HEIGHTS LOKHANDWALA TOWNSHIP  AKURLI ROAD KANDIVALI EAST  MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30099910004056 1100 04-JAN-2026
JOY M J NA NA NA MORELY HOUSE PULIYANAM P O ERNAKULAM ERNAKULAM INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30023913354345 440 04-JAN-2026
AUGUSTINE P NA NA NA PALELIL HOUSE YORDHANAPURAM P O KALADY ERNAKULAM KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-1205670000176124 473 04-JAN-2026
DAVEES V P NA NA NA VALIYAVEETTIL HOUSE SREEBUTHAPURAM SREEMOOLANAGARAM ERNAKULAM, KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30189510848079 825 04-JAN-2026
DAVIS M P M O PAILY MANICKATHAN HOUSE NEELEESWARAM P O KALADY KERALA INDIA KERALA ALWAYE DPID-CLID-IN30023910359987 275 04-JAN-2026
BIJO MATHEW NA NA NA KOLLAKKOMBIL HOUSE CALVARYMOUND P O , IDUKKI, KERALA INDIA KERALA IDUKKI DPID-CLID-IN30189510808835 297 04-JAN-2026
MATHEW PAUL NA NA NA VATTATHOTTIYIL HOUSE LAKSHMIKOIL P O PEERMADE IDUKKI, KERALA INDIA KERALA IDUKKI DPID-CLID-IN30189510630480 121 04-JAN-2026
KAVATHI SIVALINGEWARA RAO NA NA NA KIRAN HOSPITAL IRUMPUPALAM VALARA VALARA INDIA KERALA IDUKKI DPID-CLID-IN30089610373333 11 04-JAN-2026
ALBY THOMAS NA NA NA 652 NEDUMANNIL HOUSE POTTENKAD PO POTTENKAD IDUKKI DIST POTTENKAD KERALA INDIA KERALA IDUKKI DPID-CLID-1204470006164326 126.5 04-JAN-2026
JOICE MICHAEL NA NA NA PARATHAZHATHU HOUSE PANNOOR P O KARIMANNOOR IDUKKI, KERALA INDIA KERALA IDUKKI DPID-CLID-IN30189510282813 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAISON VARKEY NA NA NA AKKIPARAMBIL HOUSE PANNOOR P O KARIMANNOOR IDUKKI DIST IDUKKI KERALA INDIA INDIA KERALA IDUKKI DPID-CLID-IN30226913269690 418 04-JAN-2026
BEENA RAJAN BABU SUKUMARAN PARAYIL HOUSE PARAPUZHA P O , IDUKKI, KERALA INDIA KERALA IDUKKI DPID-CLID-IN30189510418250 22 04-JAN-2026
RAVI K N NA NA NA KANDATHILPARAMBIL 12 THODUPUZHA THODUPUZHA MUNCIPALITY IDUKKI KERALA INDIA KERALA IDUKKI DPID-CLID-1205180000028571 660 04-JAN-2026



JOHNSON M J NA NA NA MAROTTIPPARA HOUSE VANNAPPURAM P O THODUPUZHA THODUPUZHA INDIA KERALA IDUKKI DPID-CLID-IN30023912216050 550 04-JAN-2026
JESSILA FIROZKHAN C P MALI VETTIPLACKAL HOUSE THODUPUZHA EAST PO IDUKKI THODUPUZHA KERALA INDIA KERALA KATTAPPANA DPID-CLID-1204470000802108 880 04-JAN-2026
JESSY TOMY TOMY JOSEPH CHENGAMTHADATHIL HOUSE THODUPUZHA EAST P O VADAKKUMMURY THODUPUZHA INDIA KERALA IDUKKI DPID-CLID-IN30023912545830 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHYJU K NA NA NA KUNNUMPURATHU HOUSE MRALA P O MALANKARA IDUKKI, KERALA INDIA KERALA IDUKKI DPID-CLID-IN30189510656879 473 04-JAN-2026
HARI KUMAR PS SREEDHARAN NAIR PN PEANDANATHU EDAVETTY P O THODUPUZHA IDUKKI   KERALA INDIA KERALA IDUKKI DPID-CLID-IN30023910598117 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIBIN KOSHY THOMAS THOMAS KOSHY CHEMBAKASSERIL HOUSE MUTTAMBALAM KOTTAYAM KOTTAYAM INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM DPID-CLID-IN30023912753505 77 04-JAN-2026
LEENA LUKOSE LUKE THOMAS MATTATHILPARAMBIL KALATHILPADY VADAVATOOR POST KOTTAYAM INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413747409 1100 04-JAN-2026
KURUVILLA VARKEY K V URUILLA KARICOTTU HOUSE ERAVINALLOOR P O KOTTAYAM KERALA INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM DPID-CLID-IN30189510124283 484 04-JAN-2026
SUJA THOMAS NA NA NA PARAYILAYA ANDOOPARAMPIL KANJIRATHUMMOOD KAVALA PUTHUPALLY PANCHAYATH KOTTAYAM KERALA INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM DPID-CLID-1205180000050371 110 04-JAN-2026
ABRAHAM P JOSEH JOSEPH PANNACKAL JOHN PANNACKAL HOUSE MANGANAM L P SCHOOL VIJAYAPURAM VILLAGE KOTTAYAM INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM DPID-CLID-IN30023912321892 275 04-JAN-2026
VARUGHESE P NA NA NA PATTATHIL  KAROTTU THIRUVANCHOOR P O , KOTTAYAM  KERALA INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM DPID-CLID-IN30189510514813 1100 04-JAN-2026
JOY P S VARGHESE SKARIAH PADINJAREPURAKULAM MANARCADU P O KOTTAYAM , INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM DPID-CLID-IN30023912043854 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJIKUMAR K R K RAMAM KAILATTIL  HOUSE AMAYANOOR  P O KOTTAYAM KERALA INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM DPID-CLID-IN30023910029947 759 04-JAN-2026
RAJU THOMAS NA NA NA NEELAMPUZHA HOUSE AMAYANNOOR POST , KOTTAYAM INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM DPID-CLID-IN30177410871085 1100 04-JAN-2026
GEORGE JACOB K V JACOB KUNNATHUKUZHIYIL HOUSE MARIATHURUTHU P O KOTTAYAM KERALA INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM DPID-CLID-IN30023910459367 1100 04-JAN-2026
ABRAHAM P T NA NA NA POOTHIRICKAL HOUSE MALAM P O KOTTAYAM KERALA INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM DPID-CLID-IN30189510072543 929.5 04-JAN-2026
JOBIN JOSEPH NA NA NA VALIYAPARAMBIL AMALAGIRI AMALAGIRI P O KOTTAYAM INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM DPID-CLID-IN30023913703968 275 04-JAN-2026
THAMPIKP NA NA NA KADAMTHOTTU HOUSE RAILWAY STATION ROAD , CHANGANACHERRY INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM DPID-CLID-IN30204110032341 1100 04-JAN-2026
SREENIVASAN R RAMASWAMI REDDIAR 74 THRIKKARTHIKA 15  CHANGANACHERRY , CHANGANACHERY INDIA KERALA CHANGANACHERRY DPID-CLID-IN30021410970121 1100 04-JAN-2026
JIJIMON BABY NA NA NA THACHANKARY HOUSE NEAR S B HIGH SCHOOL , CHANGANACHERRY KERALA INDIA KERALA CHANGANACHERRY DPID-CLID-1203280000278950 1100 04-JAN-2026
JOYKUTTY K R NA NA NA KARUKAPPALLY HOUSE VADAKKEKARA, VEROOR P O CHANGANACHERRY KOTTAYAM, KERALA INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM DPID-CLID-IN30189510675173 330 04-JAN-2026
LITTO THOMAS NA NA NA TOPHY HOUSE OLASAYIL KURISUMMOODU PO CHANGANACHERRY KERALA INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM DPID-CLID-1201090000260161 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHEBEER BASHEER MOHAMMED BASHEER SHEBEER MANZIL PARAYIL KANJIRAPALLY KOTTAYAM, KERALA INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM DPID-CLID-IN30189510609026 44 04-JAN-2026
KURUVILA GEORGE NA NA NA ANATHANAM HOUSE KOOVAPPALLY ,KARIMAVU ESTATE PANACHAPPALLY KOTTAYAM INDIA KERALA KANJIRAPALLY DPID-CLID-IN30023911858612 550 04-JAN-2026
SASEENDRAN NAIR PADMANABHANPADMANABHAN PADMANABHAN NAIR MOHANAM POOTHAKUZHY PAMPADY KOTTAYAM KERALA INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM DPID-CLID-1201090002031587 1100 04-JAN-2026
SEENA ZACHARIA NA NA NA VAZACHIRA VEEDU THRIKO DITHANAM POST PAIPPAD CHANGANACHERRY KERALA INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413643709 1100 04-JAN-2026
DOMINIC THOMAS NA NA NA MUKKADA HOUSE NALUNNACKAL P O VAKATHANAM, CHANGANACHERRY KOTTAYAM, KERALA INDIA KERALA KANJIRAPALLY DPID-CLID-IN30189510393192 1100 04-JAN-2026
AGNAL TOM NA NA NA KOCHUMURIYIL H MANIMALA MANIMALA KOTTAYAM INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM DPID-CLID-IN30023913339304 627 04-JAN-2026
JAISON JACOB NA NA NA MACHIYANICKAL HOUSE PALA P O , KOTTAYAM, KERALA INDIA KERALA PALAI DPID-CLID-IN30189510189022 550 04-JAN-2026
JIMMYCHEN K THOMAS NA NA NA KAPPALAMAKAL HOUSE NJANDUPARA P O POOVARANI KOTTAYAM, KERALA INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM DPID-CLID-IN30189510156667 22 04-JAN-2026
SAJU THOMAS NA NA NA PALAMATTATHIL HOUSE PUNNATHURA ETTUMANOOR KOTTAYAM, KERALA INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM DPID-CLID-IN30189510109435 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL P JOSEH NA NA NA PADINJAREKANJIRATTINKAL HOUSE NAZARETH HILL P O KURAVILANGAD KOTTAYAM KERALA INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM DPID-CLID-1204810000011419 137.5 04-JAN-2026
JISMON GEORGE NA NA NA 656 8 269 VADAKKAL 3 PUNNATHURA ETTUMANOOR PANCHAYATH ETTUMANOOR KERALA INDIA KERALA MUVATTUPUZHA DPID-CLID-1201330000596751 198 04-JAN-2026
AJO ABRAHAM SUNNY KURUVILLA PONATTU HOUSE MELUKAVUMATTUM POST PALA KOTTAYAM DIST KERALA INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM DPID-CLID-IN30039416131819 88 04-JAN-2026
MARTIN JOSEPH NA NA NA PALACKKANNICKAL PIZHAKU P O , KOTTAYAM, KERALA INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM DPID-CLID-IN30189511075936 357.5 04-JAN-2026
ROY V P NA NA NA VILANGARATHEL HOUSE RAMAMANGALAM P O ERNAKULAM KERALA INDIA KERALA MUVATTUPUZHA DPID-CLID-IN30023910588182 1100 04-JAN-2026
APPUKUTTAN M N NA NA NA MOOKKANETHU HOUSE PIRAVOM POST ERNAKULAM DT KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30189510053330 1100 04-JAN-2026
JOHN MATHEW ESSAL MATHEW NEERAMPUZHA HOUSE VAZHAKULAM P O MUVATTUPUZHA ERNAKULAM KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-1203280000151547 467.5 04-JAN-2026
SEBASTIAN KACHIRA NA NA NA KAROTTE KACHIRA HOUSE PERUBALLOOR P O MUVATTUPUZHA ERNAKULAM, KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30189510122463 165 04-JAN-2026
GEO THOMAS NA NA NA 70 3 40 VELIYATHUMARIYIL HOUSE ANICADU, AVOLY ERNAKULAM, KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30189510827564 82.5 04-JAN-2026
JOHN PAILY ULAHANNAN PAILY KURANDIPPILLIL HOUSE OLIYAPURAM P O KOOTHATTUKULAM ERNAKULAM, KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30189510553570 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAVITHA C HERIAN NA NA NA PERUMBAMKUDY HOUSE CHELAD P O , KOTHAMANGALAM INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30169611000049 374 04-JAN-2026
SASIDHARAN KARTHA MD DIVAKARAN KARTHA MENAYATHU  SREE NILAYAM IRAMALLOOR PO KOTHAMANGALAM KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30023910593122 1100 04-JAN-2026
SIMON OUSEPH NA NA NA SIMON OUSEPH, 109 VITHAYATHIL , 5 VARAPPETTY KOTHAMANGALAM KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-1204470002546053 143 04-JAN-2026
N SURESA NA NA NA SUMATHI VILAS THRIKKARIYOOR PO , KOTHAMANGALAM INDIA KERALA MUVATTUPUZHA DPID-CLID-IN30039415995239 1100 04-JAN-2026
PAULOSE M S NA NA NA MARACHERIL HOUSE OONNUKAL P O UPPUKULAM KOTHAMANGALAM KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-1201580000257441 22 04-JAN-2026
JOHNS JOSE NA NA NA IYAPPARAYIL HOUSE KAVAKKAD P O KALLORKAD KALLORKAD INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30023911222710 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAZAR MUSTAFA NA NA NA TYPE THREE QUARTERS M C CAMPUS , ALAPPUZHA INDIA KERALA ALAPPUZHA DPID-CLID-IN30177410647278 1100 04-JAN-2026
K PUSHPA UMARI NA NA NA PALLAVI KAITHAVANA SANATHANAPURAM P O ALLEPPEY KERALA INDIA KERALA ALLEPPEY DPID-CLID-1202390000089927 165 04-JAN-2026
JOSEPH P THOMAS NA NA NA PANDARAPARAMBIL HOUSE THIRUMALA WARD CHUNGAM ALAPPUZHA INDIA KERALA ALAPPUZHA DPID-CLID-IN30023912249834 660 04-JAN-2026
SEBASTIAN T NA NA NA THANNICAL HOUSE PUNNAPRA P O , ALAPPUZHA KERALA INDIA KERALA ALAPPUZHA DPID-CLID-1202390000271377 82.5 04-JAN-2026
JOSEPH S NA NA NA KALATHIL HOUSE SOUTH ARYAD AVALOOKUNNU P O ALAPPUZHA KERALA INDIA KERALA ALAPPUZHA DPID-CLID-1202390000212399 110 04-JAN-2026
ROSHAN JOSEPH NA NA NA VANYAM PARAMBIL A S ROAD ARATTUVAZHY ALAPPUZHA INDIA KERALA ALLEPPEY DPID-CLID-IN30023912055946 550 04-JAN-2026
JOEL MATHEW GOGI MATHEW VALLYARA THATHAMPALLY ALAPPUZHA KERALA INDIA KERALA ALAPPUZHA DPID-CLID-IN30023911173563 22 04-JAN-2026
DIJO ANTONY NA NA NA MOOSARUPARAMBIL DIMPLE BHAVAN THATHAMP ALLYPO ALAPPUZHT   KERALA INDIA KERALA ALAPPUZHA DPID-CLID-IN30226912024720 330 04-JAN-2026
SAJEEV SUSEELAN NA NA NA SANTHU NIVAS KALAVOOR P O , ALAPPUZHA KERALA INDIA KERALA ALAPPUZHA DPID-CLID-1203330000334448 176 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA B NA NA NA MAYAKKA NIVAS CMC 2 CHERTHALA P O ALAPPUZHA, KERALA INDIA KERALA ALAPPUZHA DPID-CLID-IN30189510744813 550 04-JAN-2026
RAMACHANDRAN C R NA NA NA 357 KARUVALLIL THANNEERMUKKAM CHERTHALA , INDIA KERALA ALAPPUZHA DPID-CLID-IN30023911198266 44 04-JAN-2026
K S UNNY NA NA NA KUDIAMSSERIL ARTHINKAL P O CHERTHALA ALAPPUZHA KERALA INDIA KERALA ALAPPUZHA DPID-CLID-1202390000287581 1100 04-JAN-2026
THILAKAN K NA NA NA KARIKUZHIYIL HOUSE PATTANACAUD POST , CHERTHALA INDIA KERALA ALLEPPEY DPID-CLID-IN30039413722209 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAYACHANDRAN NA NA NA 360 THOTTUNKAL 9 , KUTHIATHODU INDIA KERALA ALAPPUZHA DPID-CLID-IN30223611116749 880 04-JAN-2026
R B PADMAKUMA NA NA NA RAMANATHAM PARAMBIL, KATTOOR P O, ALAPPUZHA, KERALA INDIA KERALA ALAPPUZHA DPID-CLID-IN30226911819032 1061.5 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL JOSEPH NA NA NA KELAM PARAMBIL MANAPPURAM P O CHERTHALA ALAPPUZHA, KERALA INDIA KERALA ALAPPUZHA DPID-CLID-IN30189510424635 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANTHOSH G GOPALAKRISHNA PILLAI MATTATHIL HOUSE THENNADY CHIREYAKAM CHIREYAKAM INDIA KERALA ALAPPUZHA DPID-CLID-IN30023913066610 165 04-JAN-2026
JACOB VARKEY VARKEY CHERIAN VADAKETHIL VADAKETHIL HOUSE PALIAKKARA TIRUVALLA TIRUVALLA KERALA INDIA KERALA PATHANAMTHITTA DPID-CLID-1201580000026869 616 04-JAN-2026
JOHN K A ABRAHAM K V KOONAMPARAMBIL HOUSE KIZHAKKUMMURY KAVUMBHAGOM THIRUVALLA INDIA KERALA PATHANAMTHITTA DPID-CLID-IN30023913418560 275 04-JAN-2026
THOMAS VARGHESE C NA NA NA CHERUVETTOLLIL J P NAGAR - 1, RSPO THIRUVALLA PATHANAMTHITTA KERALA INDIA KERALA PATHANAMTHITTA DPID-CLID-1205730000017221 550 04-JAN-2026
MOHANAN NAIRTK GEETHA MOHAN THEAVIRETHU HOUSE PANDANAD WEST PO CHENGANNUR ALLAPPUZHA DIST INDIA KERALA TIRUVALLA DPID-CLID-IN30204110010465 1100 04-JAN-2026
LOLAMMA P V M K RAJAPPAN KEDARAM VAZHAKALAYIL KADAPRA P O KUMBANADU THIRUVALLA KERALA INDIA KERALA PATHANAMTHITTA DPID-CLID-1202390000232223 550 04-JAN-2026
LISAMMA ANTONY NA NA NA MANALIL JOLLY HOME MUTTAR P O , ALAPUZHA INDIA KERALA ALAPPUZHA DPID-CLID-IN30169611069717 627 04-JAN-2026
ASHA RANI HARI SINGH V SHAH SALAM PUR PO MEHAT PUR DISTT JALANDHAR TEH NAKODAR INDIA PUNJAB FEROZPUR DPID-CLID-IN30184610185058 1100 04-JAN-2026
PARSHOTAM KUMAR RAM LAL CO VIJAY KUMAR  CO RAILWAY ROAD JALALABAD  INDIA PUNJAB FEROZPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133018049629 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA KHUNGER RAJ KUMAR KHUNGER JAIN NAGAR STREET NO 1 CHOWK NO 4 ABOHAR PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB FIROZPUR DPID-CLID-IN30114310042857 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM PARKASH SHRI MATA DIN STATE BANK OF INDIA FAZILKA DISTT  FEROZEPUR PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB FIROZPUR DPID-CLID-IN30114310021694 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEENA RANI PARVEEN KUMAR 5789 A SEC 38 W , CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30240410095419 1100 04-JAN-2026
P K ARORA NA NA NA CO INDIAN BANK S C O 38-39 MADHYA MARG SECTOR 7 CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30088813405057 1100 04-JAN-2026
KANWAL JIT SINGH NA NA NA H NO 2616 SECTOR 20 C , CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30114310294002 1100 04-JAN-2026
MONIKA LOOMBA ARUN LOOMBA H NO 81 SECTOR 20A , CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30114310338952 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHISH KHULLAR LATE B PKHULLAR H NO 81 SECTOR 20 A , CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30114310338960 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUSHMA B N LOOMA H NO 81 SECTOR 20 A , CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30114310346669 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK KUMAR SAT PAL AGGARWAL H NO 3262 SECTOR 21 D , CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30114310353617 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURESH BABU R SH N RAGHAVAAIR CANARA BANK GM SECTT CIRCLE OFFICE SECTOR 34 A PLOT 1 CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30114310353764 1100 04-JAN-2026
KUSUM JASROTIA NA NA NA HNO 3205 SECTOR 35-D CHANDIGARH  INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30001110766409 550 04-JAN-2026
RAMINDER PAL SINGH PRITAM SINGH HOUSE NO:239 SECTOR 21-A , CHANDIGARH UT INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-1202420100054411 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAN NATH DOGRA BISHAN DASS DOGRA HN1024 SECTOR 43-B , CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30112716029615 1100 04-JAN-2026
PREETI PREM CHAND HOUSE NO 504 SECTOR 32-A , CHANDIGARH UT INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-1202420100047900 1100 04-JAN-2026
DD BASIST HARI CHAND BASIST HNO 69 A EPF COLONY SECTOR-30-A, CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30133017190094 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATYA VIR SINGH NA NA NA BANK OF INDIA SECTOR 32 , CHANDIGARH UT INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-1202420100013062 1485 04-JAN-2026
ALOK AGGARWAL I C AGGARWAL HOUSE NO 504 SECTOR 32-A , CHANDIGARH UT INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-1202420100017432 1100 04-JAN-2026
RITU SH IV CHANDERBHARDWAJ H NO 100 PHASE VI MOHALI PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB RUPNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30114310353722 1100 04-JAN-2026
S N BHARDWAJ LATE SH SALIGRAM H NO 213 PHASE 6 , MOHALI INDIA PUNJAB RUPNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30114310353748 1100 04-JAN-2026
RESHAM KAUR TARSEM LAL HNO1055 PHASE V SECTOR 59 SAS NAGAR MOHALI INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30133018113741 550 04-JAN-2026
RAJINDER SINGH BHUTANI MR SR BHUTANI HNO-2931, PHASE-7 , , MOHALI INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30086110035026 550 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR KUNDRA LATE DARSHAN LAL H NO 2001 A FIRST FLOOR MIG FLATS SECTOR 66, MOHALI ROPAR , PUNJAB INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30114310138167 1100 04-JAN-2026
GURMEL SINGH GURBAX SINGH 2712 A SUPER MIG FLATS SECTOR 70 MOHALI INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30112716520987 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUKHMINDER KAUR JOTINDER SINGH H NO 4568 SECTOR 70 , MOHALI INDIA PUNJAB SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH NAGAR-MOHALI DPID-CLID-IN30143610592618 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAGHBIR SINGH TEJA SINGH KOTHI NO 537 PHASE-VI MOHALI, PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB MOHALI DPID-CLID-IN30088813843223 1100 04-JAN-2026
BDPATIAL NA NA NA HOUSE NO 291,ZL WARD 13 KURADI MOHALLA KALKA DISTT AMBALA, HARYANA INDIA HARYANA AMBALA DPID-CLID-IN30112716612724 1100 04-JAN-2026
PARBHAT CHAND KATOCH LATE SH UTTAMCHANDKATOCH CO UNION BANK OF INDIA THE MALL SHIMLA SHIMLA INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH SHIMLA DPID-CLID-IN30112716259829 1100 04-JAN-2026
MRS RAKESH KUMARI NA NA NA PRABAHT CHAND KATOCH UNION BANK OF INDIA THE MALL SHIMLA INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH SHIMLA DPID-CLID-IN30112716289902 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAVINDRA KUMAR BANSAL NA NA NA BANSAL KUTI TUTI KANDI , SHIMLA INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH SHIMLA  SOLAN DPID-CLID-IN30155721175732 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHOKAT ALI NA NA NA H NO 3213  10 KATCHA TANK NAHAN DISTT SIRMOUR,  HIMACHAL PRADESH INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH SIRMAUR DPID-CLID-IN30169611421605 902 04-JAN-2026
NAVEEN KUMAR KAUSHIK BHAGWAT PRASHAD KAUSHIK H NO 48, WARD - 4, PONTA SAHIB PONTA SAHIB HIMANCHAL PRADESH INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH SIRMAUR DPID-CLID-1202890001074302 748 04-JAN-2026
KRISHAN DASS LATE SH PRABHURAM INDIAN BOTTLING PLANT IOC - BADDI , SOLAN INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH SOLAN DPID-CLID-IN30086110035585 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEERAJ THAKUR NA NA NA 137 3 HATKOT, BLOCK NO- 502 TEH- ARKI, DISTT- SOLAN HIMACHAL PRADESH INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH SOLAN DPID-CLID-IN30231610107706 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANTOSH KUMARI SHJAGDISH CHANDRA BALRAJ BUILDING JAWAHAR PARK ROAD , SOLANHP INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH SOLAN DPID-CLID-IN30133018335624 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEELAM TAUNK DEEPAK TAUNK CO P L GANDHI GUPTA APARTMENT, NEAR GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE, RAJGARH ROAD SOLAN, H P INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH SOLAN DPID-CLID-IN30115124809283 660 04-JAN-2026
VINAY KUMAR SHARMA SH D ARMA VILL- KOSERIAN TEH- SADAR DISTT- BILASPUR HIMACHAL PRADESH INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH BILASPUR DPID-CLID-IN30231610115598 550 04-JAN-2026
MANSA RAM DURGA RAM HNO 151 DIARA SECTOR BILASPUR DIST BILASPUR INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH BILASPUR DPID-CLID-IN30220110641814 957 04-JAN-2026
SAHIL GUPTA NA NA NA ASHA NIWAS KOFRIAN KAINTAM  BEHIND COLLEGE COLONEY BILASPUR INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH BILASPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039417762434 990 04-JAN-2026
MADAN LAL SHARMA NA NA NA 361 NAGAR PALIKA UNA WARD NO2 BLOCK NO 6 GURUSAR MOHALLA , UNA INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH UNA DPID-CLID-IN30184610099314 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR VASHISHT MADAN MOHAN VASHISHT MODI MOHALLA WARD NO 2 TEHDIST UNA UNA HIMACHAL PRADESH INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH UNA DPID-CLID-1203350001580452 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUSHMA ANIL KUMAR VASHISHT HOUSE NO 743 WARD NO 2 MOHALLA GURSAR MODI MOHALLA DIST UNA UNA HIMACHAL PRADESH INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH UNA DPID-CLID-1203350001715576 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARESH KUMAR TAKKHI RAM BAKSHI INDIAN OIL CORP LTD BOTTLING PLANT MEHATPUR UNA HIMACHAL PRADESH INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH UNA DPID-CLID-IN30114310841560 825 04-JAN-2026
PARDEEP KUMAR SHARMA RAM SAROOP SHARMA VPO JAKHERA TEH AND DISTT UNA , UNA HIMACHAL PRADESH INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH UNA DPID-CLID-1202290000135685 550 04-JAN-2026
GURBACHAN SINGH PASRICHA NA NA NA HOUSE NO 7 AKHRA BAZAR , KULLU INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH KULU DPID-CLID-IN30177410584779 22 04-JAN-2026
RANJNA KHANNA ARUN KHANNA HOUSE NO 41 WARD NO 11 SHASTRI NAGAR KULLU H P INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH KULU DPID-CLID-1202420100041548 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANTOSH KUMARI BHANOO LAL CHAND SHARMA WARD NO-11 SHASTRI NAGAR , KULLU HP INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH KULU DPID-CLID-1204980000033141 1100 04-JAN-2026
BRIJ MOHAN VOHRA BABU RAM MS BABU RAM BRIJ MOHAN CLOTH MERCHANT MAIN BAZAR KANGRA H P INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH KANGRA DPID-CLID-1201640200014307 550 04-JAN-2026
ANITA RANA PARKASH CHAND W O SH RAMESH CHAND RANA VILL SUKNAL PO AND TEH JAWALAM DISTT KANGRA JAWALAMUKHI HIMACHAL PRADESH INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH KANGRA DPID-CLID-1304140005882776 550 04-JAN-2026
RITA DEVI NARINDER KUMAR VILLTHAN PURI, PO RAJIANA 53 MILES, TEH AND DISTT KANGRA, HIMACHAL PRADESH INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH KANGRA DPID-CLID-IN30236510124914 286 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP KUMAR NA NA NA VILL PATYALKAR PO DHALLON TEH DHARAMSHALA DIST KANGRA HP INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH KANGRA DPID-CLID-IN30234910194336 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAVINDER THAKUR SH KARAM SINGHTHAKUR THE KANGRA CENTRAL CO OP BANK BO BHAWARNA TEH PALAMPUR DISTT KANGRA INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH KANGRA DPID-CLID-IN30133018752333 11 04-JAN-2026
SURINDER SINGH KISHAN SINGH PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK JASUR TEH NURPUR DISTT KANGRA INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH DHARAMSALA DPID-CLID-IN30105510272184 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAMLESH RAJ SHARMA CHUHRU RAM 318 CIVIL BAZAR DARI ROAD DHARAMSALA DISTT KANGRA INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH KANGRA DPID-CLID-IN30070810498532 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURESH YADAV RAM DAS YADAV CO ALL INDIA RADIO DHARAMSHALA DISTT KANGRA , HIMACHAL PRADESH INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH KANGRA DPID-CLID-IN30114310630095 1100 04-JAN-2026
BABU RAM PURAN CHAND 161 MUHAL TRITHA VILLAGE TRITHA TEHSIL BHATIYAT DISTT CHAMBA  HP INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH DHARAMSALA DPID-CLID-IN30184610242445 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHARM CHAND NA NA NA 28 VILL KAKYANA PO SHERPUR , DALHOUSIE CHAMBA HIMACHAL PARDESH INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH CHAMBA DPID-CLID-IN30184610208189 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAPIL SHARMA SH K SHARMA 111 PT BADRI NATH MARKET JAIN BAZAR , JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30234910014766 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAKAIROUS NA NA NA EP398 MOHALLA BABE JEWAN SHAH RESIDENCY ROAD JAMMU JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30234910019866 11 04-JAN-2026
CHAMAN LAL SHARMA NA NA NA HOUSE NO 76A VASANT VIHAR TALAB TILLO JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30234910039310 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM DEV SINGH SH SUKH DEVSINGH H NO 906 EP MOHALLA JULLAKA , JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30234910059288 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR NA NA NA 46 RANI PARK ROAD NEAR KACHI CHAWNI , JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30234910091060 1100 04-JAN-2026



RAMA JAMWAL JATINDER KUMAR SALATHIA 308 D SAINIK COLONY , JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30234910099015 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY BHAT NA NA NA H NO 72 AMAR COLONY GOLE GUJRAL ROAD TALAB TILLO JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30234910142515 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHUTOSH GUPTA NA NA NA H NO 135 RAGHUNATH PURA , JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30234910176828 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANDER BALA YK MATTOO 145 PRABHAT COLONY NEAR PEER BABA SATWARI JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30234910183142 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJAN LACHALA OP LACHALA 214 SEC 9 SHAKTI NAGAR JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30234910188719 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KOUL NA NA NA NO H14 COMPANY BAGH JEWEL CHOWK JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30169610587108 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANJU BALA NA NA NA R O SHIV NAGAR JAMMU , JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-1201060002446788 121 04-JAN-2026
SANJEEV KUMAR KRISHAN LAL HOUSE NUMBER 51 MOHALLA PAHARIAN JAMMU , JAMMU JAMMU & KASHMIR INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-1201910100519922 275 04-JAN-2026
SHAILJA GUPTA SH KAMAL KISHOREGUPTA HOUSE NO 15 BELOW DHAKKI PURANI MANDI JAMMU  INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30133017162559 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAVEEN SURI SH BHARAT LALSURI H NO 73 SECTOR D BHARAT NAGAR TALAB TILLO JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30234910087755 1100 04-JAN-2026
R AVISHANKA NA NA NA WG CDR R RAVISHANKAR OFFICERS MESS AIR FORCE STATION , JAMMU AND KASHMIR INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30051311841168 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHYAM PAUL BHUSHAN DAULAT RAM HNO-226 SECTOR-5 NANAK NAGAR JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-1201060000926258 220 04-JAN-2026
MOHINI DEVI RAVINDER SINGH JAMWAL HOUSE NO 441   A GANDHI  NAGAR JAMMU JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30112716563980 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJEEV DUTTA NA NA NA 11A  EXTN GANDHI NAGAR , JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30133018079236 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH CHANDER KAPOOR SH INDER SINGHKAPOOR H NO 242 A MOHALLA REHARI , JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30234910038312 1100 04-JAN-2026
TILAK RAJ SAHI DAYAL CHAND SAHI H NO 433 A AMBPHALLA , JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30234910198503 1100 04-JAN-2026
JASWANT KUMAR TARLOK CHAND HNO 113 JANKI VIHAR OLD JANIPURA JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30234910211731 550 04-JAN-2026
PREM PARKASH GUPTA JAGDISH RAM QTR NO 15 SARWAL COLONY NEW PLOT JAMMU JAMMU & KASHMIR INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-1204450000179500 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR SH DHARAM CHAND HNO 86, SECTOR 4 PAMPOSH COLONY JANIPUR JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30234910000319 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL SHARMA ML SHARMA 128 ADARSH VIHAR SAINIK COLONY JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30234910105607 1100 04-JAN-2026
UMA SHARMA NA NA NA SOUBHAGYA VILLA LANE NO 15 GREATER KAILASH JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30112716583504 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANU KOTWAL MANJEET KOTWAL ADARSH ENCLAVE, LANE NO-3, SEC-1, CITY FOR UPLOAD, FOR STATE UOLOAD, UPLOAD COLONY JAMMU AND KASHMIR INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30236510568199 1100 04-JAN-2026
RADHA KRISHEN RAINA NIRANJAN NATH RAINA 132 EAST EXTENSION SECTOR-1C TRIKUTA NAGAR JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-1201060000683806 550 04-JAN-2026
SUSHMA GUPTA SH RAKESH GUPTA H NO 713, TRIKUTA NAGAR, , , JAMMU J&K INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-1204980000002915 550 04-JAN-2026
INDU BALA BHAT NA NA NA HOUSE NO 136  SECTOR 7 JDA COLONY LOWER ROOP NAGAR JAMMUJ K INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30133017582697 1100 04-JAN-2026
RANJANA KUMARI NA NA NA H NO 67 A BASANT NAGAR PO ROOP NAGAR JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30133020242667 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHA RANI SANDOKHA RAM H NO 29 EWS SECTOR 6 OPPOSITE ROOP NAGAR JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30133018479116 275 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK GUPTA SH MOHINDER PRAKAMAHAJAN W NO 1 R S PURA , JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30234910087712 1100 04-JAN-2026
KULDEEP KUMAR KAITH LATE GARIB DASS VPO      CHOHALA , TEH   RS   PURA , DISTT    JAMMU JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30088814364404 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIJINDER SINGH JAMWAL NA NA NA TOP SHERKHANIAN , , JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30234910179007 1100 04-JAN-2026
NANAK CHAND BHAGAT BABU RAM BIASPUR PARLAH KOTHEY TEH R S PURA JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30234910145471 1100 04-JAN-2026
SARISHTY PAL LT SH GORDHARILAL OPP CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA BISHNAH , JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30234910082317 440 04-JAN-2026
BABAN SINGH RASHPAL SINGH VPO DOMANA , JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30234910319369 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUKESH KUMAR SHRI KRISHAN LAL RO VILL DAB SUDAN PO KAHNA CHACK , TEH & DISTT JAMMU SUDAN NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30133018590391 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL MANSOTRA HARI KRISHAN WNO7 BEHIND GREF NEAR FOOD AND SUPPLY STORE UDHAMPUR JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR UDHAMPUR DPID-CLID-IN30234910095491 1100 04-JAN-2026
PUSHPA DEVI NA NA NA VINOD TRADERS COURT ROAD UDHAMPUR JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR UDHAMPUR DPID-CLID-IN30234910103277 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJ KUMAR NA NA NA 61 ADARSH COLONY UDHAMPUR JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR UDHAMPUR DPID-CLID-IN30234910188952 550 04-JAN-2026
PURAN CHAND GUPTA BHAG MAL GUPTA SALLAN TEH HIRA NAGAR DISTT KATHUA JAMMU AND KASHMIR INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR KATHUA DPID-CLID-IN30114310687858 5.5 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP SINGH SWARN SINGH WNO-4 KRISHANA NAGAR KATHUA KATHUA JAMMU AND KASHMIR INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR KATHUA DPID-CLID-1201090002451303 550 04-JAN-2026
NARESH CHALOTRA LATE SL CHALOTRA H NO 132, W NO 2 GALI MANDIR WALI VIJAYPUR , JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30234910105053 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANDER KANT SH OM PARKA WARD NO 4 HIRA NAGAR , DISTRICT KATHUA INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR KATHUA DPID-CLID-IN30234910109417 1100 04-JAN-2026
KUMAR MORWANI LATE GOVARDHAN LALMORWANI 122500-A SHASTRI NAGAR , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30282210210549 2200 04-JAN-2026
VARSHA MAHESHWARI VISHAN SWAROOP MAHESHWARI 117H-1244 MODEL TOWN KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30223610930356 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ BOSE SUKUMAR BOSE 117498 PANDU NAGAR , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30133017969478 550 04-JAN-2026
PRIYANKA SANEJA NA NA NA 120842, NARAIN PURWA , , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720193324 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOPESH MATHUR SRI A CMTHUR 117135, B-5 SARVODAYA NAGAR , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720949558 1100 04-JAN-2026
WANI MANISHA MOHAN WANI MOHAN RAMCHANDRA FLAT NO 4, PARIJAT APARTMENT 73, MAYUR COLONY KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30216410061786 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHAVSINGBHAI NAYAKABHAI RATHWA NAYAKABHAI MOTIBHAI RATHWA A7 PARIVAR SOC NO 2 NR MAHESH COMPLEX WAGHODIYA ROAD BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30154915714286 4400 04-JAN-2026
PRAVINBHAI RAMBHAI PATEL RAMBHAI PATEL A-37, TULSI BUNGLOWS, OPP MARUTI FLATS RADHANPUR ROAD, MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30098210710276 550 04-JAN-2026
KANTIBHAI A PRJPTI NA NA NA 22 , NAVRANG SOCIETY AMBAWADI HIGHWAY MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30048411086399 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRADUMAN MADHUKAR JADHAV LATE M KJADHAV 11, LAV KUSH FLATS NR P B PETROL PUMP HIGHWAY MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30048411532838 2200 04-JAN-2026
SURESHBABU S NAIR SUKUMARAN NAIR A 5 ASHWAMEGH APARTMENT NEAR ANIL PARK DHARAM ROAD MEHSANA N GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30048411547117 2200 04-JAN-2026
PARSHOTTAM BHAGTANI NA NA NA 5 PUSHPKUNJ SOCIETY BEHIND RAJKAMAL PETROL PUMP MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30048411552692 2200 04-JAN-2026
PAREKH DIPAK K NA NA NA A 290, ONGC NAGAR PALAWASANA ONGC MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30048411553138 4400 04-JAN-2026
MANVENDRA SINGH PARMAR INDRA VIKRAM SINGHPARMAR HOUSE F-43 SECTOR 39 DIST GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR , NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30267933582893 10450 04-JAN-2026
JASBIR KAUR MOHINDER SINGH WZ-10A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL728181 11 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDER JINDAL SHRI DAYA KISHANJINDAL O 106 GEETA ENCLAVE VANI VIHAR DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30114310316682 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHIT GAUR SUDHIR KUMAR GAUR R 106 VANI VIHAR UTTAM NAGAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30114310360124 1100 04-JAN-2026
PREETI KHOSLA NA NA NA E - 3 EAST UTTAM NAGAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610740477 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHUPENDER KUMAR SHARMA NA NA NA K 40 A CHANAKYA PLACE PART 2 OPP C 1 JANAK PURI UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011811664076 66 04-JAN-2026
SUDESH BHARDWAJ HARI OM A -100 RAMA PARK UTTAM NAGAR , DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1201910101528210 11 04-JAN-2026
VIVEK BHARDWAJ NA NA NA HOUSE NO -A-100 RAMA PARK UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1201910101561801 11 04-JAN-2026
VIVEK BHARDWAJ NA NA NA A-100 RAMA PARK BLOCK-A , , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1204470005378620 11 04-JAN-2026
SUDESH BHARDWAJ HARI OM A-100 RAMA PARK BLOCK A , , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1204470005378635 5.5 04-JAN-2026
OMANAND SINGH ISHWAR SINGH HNO-N-78A,GALI NO-15,JAIN ROAD BHAGWATI GARDEN EXTN UTTAM NAGAR DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1207520000006771 275 04-JAN-2026
ASHWANI KUMAR RAM KUMAR A F S INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD RAJASANSI AIRPORT , AMRITSAR INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR DPID-CLID-IN30143610547577 4400 04-JAN-2026
ATUL TANDON VIJAY KUMAR TONDON 44-D, POLICE COLONY , , AMRITSAR PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR DPID-CLID-1201090002057451 2200 04-JAN-2026
JANAK DULARI NA NA NA H NO 49 KASHMIR AVENUE AMRITSAR AMRITSAR PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR DPID-CLID-1204450000353545 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARBHAJAN SINGH JAGJIT SINGH 30 NEW GARDEN COLONY CHHACHI HOSPITAL AMRITSAR INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR DPID-CLID-IN30177412126333 550 04-JAN-2026
POONAM ARORA S PRABHJEET INGH H NO 31 CIRCULAR ROAD OPP MEDICAL COLLEGE , AMRITSAR INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR DPID-CLID-IN30039412257800 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAMTESH TYAGI WO MANOJ KUMAR 14-BDDA FLATS , NEW MAHAVIR NAGR DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30256610023509 1100 04-JAN-2026
ATUL GUPTA OM PRAKASH GUPTA A 133 GANESH NAGAR TILAK NAGAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30143610043024 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMIT RUSTAGI SH OM PRAKASHRUSTAGI B- 19 SHANKER GARDEN , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30086110131162 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAILENDER PUN JASPAL RAI E 3637 VISHNU GARDEN TILAK NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30143610324792 1100 04-JAN-2026
A BLSUBRMNIM S ARUMUGUM A 185 ONGC COLONY NAZIRA SIBSAGAR INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30267933188633 8800 04-JAN-2026
DILIP KALITA NAREN KALITA QTR NO B 216 ONGC INSIDE COLONY NAZIRA SIVSAGAR INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30267933238627 2200 04-JAN-2026
SURESH CHANDRA KUREEL G P KUREEL B 53 ONGC COLONY CINNAMARA JORHAT INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30267933273977 4400 04-JAN-2026
VENKATA MOHAN RAOMULA SATYANARAYANA MULA QR NO B 12 ONGC COLONY CINNAMARA COMPLEX JORHAT INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30267933287379 4400 04-JAN-2026
P ANBUCHELVAN V PALANIEL B 97 ONGC COLONY CINNAMARA JORHAT INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30267933318588 2200 04-JAN-2026
PREETI DHANUKA NA NA NA GEE DEE AUTO SERVICE JHALUKPARA DIBRUGARH DIBRUGARH ASSAM INDIA ASSAM DIBRUGARH DPID-CLID-1201090000204716 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARDEEP SINGH SHRI TEJA SINGH B-1410 ,ONGC COLONY, , , DEHRA DUN UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1201091000011688 2200 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK SHARMA LATE SH RKARMA C-96-NEHRU COLONY , , DEHRADUN UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1201091000011960 2200 04-JAN-2026
SARIT KUMAR BOSE LATE SHRI PNBOSE 21, RAIPUR ROAD, , , DEHRADUN UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1201640400007195 2200 04-JAN-2026
RANJEET KUMAR SHRI KHUB SINGH 71,A, ASHIRWAD ENCLAVE, , , DEHRADUN UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1201640400010168 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA NA NA NA 591 BAKRALWALA , , DEHRA DUN UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1201640400011765 2200 04-JAN-2026
HARI RAM NA NA NA PREMPUR MAFI KAULAGARH ROAD , DEHRA DUN UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1201640400011799 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUSHILA DEVI GUPTA SHRI SURESH CHANDGUPTA 16, MAHANT ROAD, LUXMAN CHOWK, , DEHRADUN UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1201640400012720 2200 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY KUMAR NA NA NA DOIWALA , , DEHRADUN UA INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1201910100048229 2200 04-JAN-2026
AJAY PANDYA LATE SHRI ARUNPANDYA 20-TEG BAHADUR ROAD , DEHRA DUN UTTARANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1202060000774483 2200 04-JAN-2026
RITU SHARMA MR KAMAL KISHORESHARMA 226 CHUKHUWALA   DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1208080000008077 2750 04-JAN-2026
SURENDER KUMAR NANDAL DAVI SINGH NANDAL 1133 ASHIRWAD ENCLAVE CHAKRATA ROAD DEHRADUN UTTARANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1302860000001690 2200 04-JAN-2026
DHARAM KANTA PEGU PATARAM PEGU R NO 134, KDMIPE ONGC, KAULAGARH ROAD , DEHRADUN UTTARANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1302860000002812 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASH CHAND NA NA NA C 92 ONGC COLONY , DEHRADUN UTTARANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1302860000003645 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRABIN KUMAR MOULIK NA NA NA C 66 ONGC COLONY NAULAGARH ROAD ONGC KV SIDE DEHRADUN UTTARANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1302860000003780 8800 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ RANJAN NA NA NA R NO 102 IMD BUILDING FRONTER KDMIPE CAMPUS 9 KAULAGARHROAD DEHRADUN UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1302860000007031 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA PRASAD UNIYAL NA NA NA 3A VISHNU KARMA COLONY BHANDARI BAGH , DEHRADUN UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1302860000007580 4400 04-JAN-2026
ANIL VERMA H C VERMA RATNA KUNJ LADPUR RAIPUR ROAD , DEHRAUN UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1302860000021808 4400 04-JAN-2026
JAIDEEP SINGH NEGI NA NA NA 11-KARANPUR , , D DUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30039413601200 2200 04-JAN-2026
KAMAL NAYAN BARTWAL NA NA NA 551 NEW COLONY BALLUPUR PO LANE DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30112716102103 2200 04-JAN-2026
SOM PRAKASH LATE SHRI KALURAM B 10 ONGC COLONY  HOSPITAL , BALLUPUR ROAD DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30112716125463 2200 04-JAN-2026
SATISH CHANDRA JOSHI LATE SHRI JWALADUTTJOSHI GENMAHADEV SINGH ROAD , VILL   PO KANWALI DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30112716184857 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAG MOHAN SAKLANI NA NA NA 816 VIJAY PARK , BALLUPUR ROAD DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30112716220149 2200 04-JAN-2026
MR SHASHANK JAIN LATE SHRI VIJAYKUMARJAIN BLOCK F FLAT NO 301 III FLOOR WINDLASS APARTMENTS CURZON ROAD DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30133017887234 3300 04-JAN-2026
UTTAM KUMAR BHAGAWATI LATE NABIN MOHANBHAGAWATI HNO3158,INDRA VIHAR STREET NO9, KAULAGARH ROAD , DEHRADUN, INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30133019874722 4400 04-JAN-2026
KUNDAN SINGH LATE BACHAN SINGH 22, BHAGAT SINGH COLONY , , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720109195 2200 04-JAN-2026
AKHILESHWAR SINGH RAWAT NA NA NA 94, DHARAMPUR , , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720110296 2200 04-JAN-2026
KIRPA RAM NA NA NA 16, DHARAMPUR, DANDA PO NEHRU GRAM , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720110464 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR LATE RATAN LAL 523, KHURBURA MOHOLLA , , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720112334 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJAN LATE SRI SUMER 109 CHUKKHUWALA NAVABIHAR CHUKKHUWALA KOTWALI DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720233904 3300 04-JAN-2026
TULSHIRAM BAPU GORE BAPU GORE PLOT NO 341 SHRIKRISHANA NAGAR , KEDGAON AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30247040114236 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY A KHDKE ARUNRAO MARUTIRAO KHADKE 457 SADAR BAZAR CAMP BHINGAR  NR  POLICE STN AHMEDNAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30302852348422 220 04-JAN-2026
AMAR KESHAV RAOPISAL NKESHAR RAO VPISAL FLAT NO 31 S NO 772C KARAN BHARATI BH BHARATI VIHAR KATRAJ PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30039413646832 1100 04-JAN-2026
JINADEV LAKSHMAN VALAVIL NA NA NA C1902 BRAHMA MAJESTIC NIBM ROAD KONDHWA PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30223610901712 2200 04-JAN-2026
JANAKINATH PARIDA NA NA NA B 25 BRAMHA AANGAN SALUNKE VIHAR ROAD PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30048411561953 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRASAD TILAK NA NA NA ROOM NO B 2324 2ND FLOOR OM ANURAG CHS MANPADA ROAD DOMBIVALI EAST KALY AN TILAKNAGAR OPP ICON HOSPITAL THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30051322344432 27.5 04-JAN-2026
SANDHYA ANIL SONTAKKE NA NA NA 102 OM SAGAR DARSHAN CO OP HSG SOC BEHIND LAXMAN RESHA ARYRE ROAD DOMBIVALI EAST DIST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30247040107710 1925 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRAKANT B TIRLOTKAR BHIVA R TILOTKA E 17 ANAND DEEP NO 4 PENDSE NAGAR DOMBIVLI E THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30247040112678 1100 04-JAN-2026
GULABCHAND JETHALAL SUMARIA JETHALAL SUMARIA B2 BHUSHAN CHS V P ROAD PENDSE NAGAR DOMBIVILI   E THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30047641020582 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHAVIRKUMAR SAWAILAL JAIN SAWAILAL JAIN FLAT NO 6 3RD FLOOR MATRU ALANKAR CHS PHADKE X ROAD DOMBIVALI EAST INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30047642350415 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJNISH KHARE RAJNISH KHARE 401 ASTER REGENCY GARDEN SECTOR 6 PLOT NO 10 KHARGHAR NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30267931140473 1683 04-JAN-2026
MANISH KUMAR SETH VINOD SHANKAR SETH BLOCK A HR MPD TATA MOTORS PIMPRI PUNE INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-IN30290242087402 539 04-JAN-2026
ASHISH MISHRA ASHISH KUMAR MISHRA 11 10 KRANTI CHS RAMESH NAGAR AMBORLI ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051314815428 33 04-JAN-2026
GOLLAPUDI SUBBARAO NA NA NA B 47 SHATATRAKA OPP RTO FOUR BUNGLOWS ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30154916579025 550 04-JAN-2026
AMAR NATH SHARMA NA NA NA OUTSIDE HIRA KI MORI ANNAPURNAKI BAGICHI LAXMI NARIAN PURI JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413497694 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEGHRAJ JAIN NA NA NA S S JAIN SUBODH SCHOOL BAPU BAZAR SANGANERI GATE JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30270020128926 550 04-JAN-2026
MANISH SHAH SURESH CHAND SHAH 673, BORDI KA RASTA KISHAN POLE BAZAR SAHON KA CHOWK JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30116030227437 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRADEEP BHATIA RADHEY SHYAM BHATIA PNO -144 RAM GALI NO-3 RAJA PARK JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30360610015401 55 04-JAN-2026
AMIT DIWAN BALWANT RAI DIWAN 15 I O C ASHOK CHOK ADARSH NAGAR JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30223610147840 2134 04-JAN-2026
TANUJ SURESH CHORDIA SURESH SOHANLAL CHORDIA 502 503 504 RAHUL TOWER 5TH FLR DR R P ROAD MULUND W MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051316479036 110 04-JAN-2026
RAM SARAN LATE TENI RAM BHOLA KHERA NEAR FALSA BAGIYA PO MANAS NAGAR LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30048411249873 4400 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ KAKKAR SRI KC KAKKAR B 2M 68 SEC  B, SBI COLONY SRY LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30266210035325 550 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR NA NA NA H NO L-455 SEC M ALIGANJ SCHEME LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155710044248 1100 04-JAN-2026
JANG BAHADUR SINGH SHRI RAJ BAHADURSINGH MIG-25, SECTOR-E ALIGANJ , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720877509 2200 04-JAN-2026



RANJANA SRIVASTAVA SHRI RANJAN SRIVASTAVA B-59, SECTOR-O ALIGANJ , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720929057 1100 04-JAN-2026
PANNABEN RAVJIBHAI PATEL RAVJIBHAI PATEL 4 SHYAMAL PARK SOC NR AMBIKA PARK SO BH VISAT PETROL PUMP SABARMATI AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30290240136450 275 04-JAN-2026
MAHESH AMBALAL PANCHAL NA NA NA B 4 NIDHISHREE SOC NR VISAT PETROL PUMP GANDHINAGR ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30047641126669 2200 04-JAN-2026
NANDLAL PRASAD GUPTA BASAWAN PRASAD GUPTA 1 ST FLOOR, AVANI BHAVAN ONGC,  CHANDKHEDA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30611490041457 2200 04-JAN-2026
VIJAYSINGH SUNDERLAL MEHRA LATE SUNDERLAL MEHRA B-6-305, ONGC COLONY MULTI STORYED BUILDING EASTERN SECTOR,CHANDKHEDA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30611490547313 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJUKUMAR M CHAUDHARY NA NA NA E11, O N G C  COLONY, I R S COMPLEX WESTERN SECTOR CHANDKHEDA, AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30611490549505 2200 04-JAN-2026
AMIN PARIMAL KUMARN AMIN NARESH KUMAR A5 SIDHDHARTHPARK FLATS BH CN VIDHYALAYA BHUDAR PURA ROAD AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30246110088279 3300 04-JAN-2026
SASIKALA MURALEEDHARAN MURALEEDHARAN PILLAI CP CHATHANADU HOUSE MITHRAKARY P O ALAPPUZHA KERALA INDIA KERALA ALAPPUZHA DPID-CLID-IN30023910375147 1100 04-JAN-2026
MATHEW P THOMAS MATHAI THOMAS MAVELIKALAM VEZHAPRA P O , ALLEPPEY KERALA INDIA KERALA ALAPPUZHA DPID-CLID-1201580000093345 1243 04-JAN-2026
BEJO SIMON PHILIP P T UHUKUDIYIL PUTHUKUDIYIL HOUSE THEODICAL P O TIRUVALLA PATHANAMTHITTA, KERALA INDIA KERALA PATHANAMTHITTA DPID-CLID-IN30189510620367 11 04-JAN-2026
KANIANTHARAYIL PEETHAMBARAN ANISH NA NA NA KANIYAM THARAYIL KADAPRA MANNAR P O THIRUVALLA PATHANAMTHITTA INDIA KERALA ALAPPUZHA DPID-CLID-IN30177412609623 330 04-JAN-2026
FRANCIS LAL CS NA NA NA REGIONAL MANAGER SOUTH INDIAN BANK, KAKKANATTU APARTMENTS, ST PETERS JN, PATHANAMTHITTA, KERLA INDIA KERALA PATHANAMTHITTA DPID-CLID-IN30226911251312 550 04-JAN-2026
MUHMMADALIMEERASAHIB SHAMEER ALIMEERSAHIB MUHAMMAD ANCHUMANI PURAYIDAM KULASHEKARAPATHE , PATHANAMTHITTA INDIA KERALA PATHANAMTHITTA DPID-CLID-IN30177411676360 110 04-JAN-2026
SHAJI A P PURUSHOTHAMAN ACHARY AK AMBATTU VEEDU VALANCHUZHY PATHANAMTHITTA PATHANAMTHITTA INDIA KERALA PATHANAMTHITTA DPID-CLID-IN30023911917270 231 04-JAN-2026
SUMESH S NA NA NA 47VAYALIRAKKATHU 22, PATHANAMTHITTA , PATHANAMTHITTA KERALA INDIA KERALA PATHANAMTHITTA DPID-CLID-1205730000210699 275 04-JAN-2026
CHERIAN JOHNS NA NA NA KIZHAKKEVEETTIL VETTIPPURAM E , PATHANAMTHITTA INDIA KERALA PATHANAMTHITTA DPID-CLID-IN30177415102666 55 04-JAN-2026
DEJI THOMAS ABRAHAM ABRAHAM JOHN PULITHITTA VADASSERIKARA , PATHANAMTHITTA INDIA KERALA PATHANAMTHITTA DPID-CLID-IN30177413142541 1100 04-JAN-2026
MARY THOMAS NA NA NA MAMMOTIL PRASANTHI MYLAPARA PATHANAMTHITTA PATHANAMTHITTA INDIA KERALA PATHANAMTHITTA DPID-CLID-IN30023910462197 165 04-JAN-2026
REGI D VARGHESE NA NA NA PUTHENVILAYIL KOODAL P O , KOODAL KERALA INDIA KERALA PATHANAMTHITTA DPID-CLID-1205730000245390 363 04-JAN-2026
MUJEEB KHAN A ABDUL RAHIMAN 31 CHAMAKKALAPURAYIDAM 2 KUNDAYAM PATHANAPURAM PATHANAPURAM INDIA KERALA PATHANAMTHITTA DPID-CLID-IN30160410833074 11 04-JAN-2026
MARY ABRAHAM K C ABRAHAM KANKALIL COTTAGE PRAYIKARA MAVELIKARA P O ALLEPPEY INDIA KERALA MAVELIKARA DPID-CLID-IN30023911973863 825 04-JAN-2026
JINCY OOMMEN NA NA NA VAZHEKIZHAKKETHIL PONAKAM MAVELIKKARA MAVELIKKARA KERALA INDIA KERALA ALAPPUZHA DPID-CLID-1205670000014300 55 04-JAN-2026
K P VARGHESE NA NA NA KATTIL PUTHENVEEDU PONAKAM WEST MAVELIKARA ALAPPUZHA KERALA INDIA KERALA ALAPPUZHA DPID-CLID-1205670000230597 44 04-JAN-2026
GOPALAN NAIR GOPIMOHANAN GOPALAN NAIR KANNANKARA HOUSE CHENNITHALA P O MAVELIKARA ALLEPPEY INDIA KERALA ALAPPUZHA DPID-CLID-IN30023911830924 1474 04-JAN-2026
SAJU K THOMAS THOMAS PHILIP KALIMADATHIL EREZHA NORTH CHETTIKULANGARA MAVELIKKARA KERALA INDIA KERALA ALAPPUZHA DPID-CLID-1205670000056704 110 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH RAGHAVAN NA NA NA PARACKAL HOUSE UMBERNADU KALLUMALA P O MAVELIKKARA INDIA KERALA ALAPPUZHA DPID-CLID-IN30023912151412 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH D NA NA NA ILANJIVELITHARYIL KANICHANALLOOR MUTTOM P O HARIPPAD KERALA INDIA KERALA ALAPPUZHA DPID-CLID-1201090000480999 264 04-JAN-2026
SATHEESH N NA NA NA TC 2574, SIVANANDA ELAMKOM GARDEN SASTHAMANGALAM, TRIVANDRUM KERALA INDIA KERALA MAVELIKARA DPID-CLID-IN30163710495538 550 04-JAN-2026
V MURALIDHARAN NA NA NA KDASSERIL PUTHEW VEEDU PRAYAR P O KARUNAGAPPALLY KOLLAM KERALA INDIA KERALA KOLLAM DPID-CLID-1204470002454344 22 04-JAN-2026
JAYASREE SIVAN PILLAI NA NA NA PALAVILAYIL HOUSE CHUNAKARA PO ALLEPPEY ALAPPUZHA KERALA INDIA KERALA MAVELIKARA DPID-CLID-1201090001140897 71.5 04-JAN-2026
JAYASINGH C NA NA NA KUNNIL THEKKETHIL SOUTH MANKUZHY PULLIKANAKKU PO KAYAMKULAM KERALA INDIA KERALA ALAPPUZHA DPID-CLID-1205670000008624 110 04-JAN-2026
S GOPALAKRISHNAN NAIR P SANKU NAIR PEROOR VADAKKATHIL HOUSE KUNNATHOOR EAST PO PORUVAZHY VIA KOLLAM DIST,KERALA INDIA KERALA KOLLAM DPID-CLID-IN30023911381546 550 04-JAN-2026
REHNA NAZIR NA NA NA THOUFEEK, K S PURAM PO PUTHENTHERUVU KARUNAGAPPALLY KOLLAM KERALA INDIA KERALA KOLLAM DPID-CLID-1204470001025761 550 04-JAN-2026
MATHEW A V NA NA NA KERAFED OIL COMPLEX K S PURAM P O KARUNAGAPALLY KOLLAM INDIA KERALA KOLLAM DPID-CLID-IN30023912071172 110 04-JAN-2026
SHYLA KUMARIS JAYA KUMARKG ANITHA BHAVAN DEVIKULANGARA PRAYAR POST, OACHIRA ALAPPUZHA DISTRICT INDIA KERALA KOLLAM DPID-CLID-IN30169610260182 1100 04-JAN-2026
G VIDHU KUMAR R GOVINDA KUUP THENGATTU SAVIDHAM PERUNGALA PO KAYAMKULAM , INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30045011084304 1100 04-JAN-2026
RADHA KRISHNAN K NA NA NA PRAN BHAVANAM PATHIYOOR KAREELAKULANGARA KAYAMKULAM ALAPPUZHA KERALA INDIA KERALA ALAPPUZHA DPID-CLID-1202390000299798 1100 04-JAN-2026
V YESPAL NA NA NA SARADA BHAVAN THEKKEVILA P O , KOLLAM KERALA INDIA KERALA QUILON DPID-CLID-1205730000189391 33 04-JAN-2026
SUSEELA DEVI R NA NA NA INDEEVARAM ASRAMAM , KOLLAM, KERALA INDIA KERALA QUILON DPID-CLID-IN30189510416109 154 04-JAN-2026
SYAMALA MOHAN NA NA NA MOHAN VIHAR NTV NAGAR, 107 B KADAPPAKADA P O KOLLAM, KERALA INDIA KERALA QUILON DPID-CLID-IN30189510761446 110 04-JAN-2026
JOJO P J NA NA NA EARAYIL 40 JANAYUGAM NAGAR KADAPPAKADA KOLLAM INDIA KERALA KOLLAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413646592 550 04-JAN-2026
JOSEPH SILVA SEBASTIAN KRUZ JOSEPH SILVA SELBORNE GREEN 201 AVM NAGAR  ANADAVALEESWARAM KOLLAM KERALA INDIA KERALA KOLLAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413646509 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHAMMED RISSA ABDUL MAJEED J PALLIVILA PUTHEN VEEDU ARUNOOTTI MANGALAM MANGAD P O, KOLLAM KERALA INDIA KERALA KOLLAM DPID-CLID-IN30189510035619 1100 04-JAN-2026
SABITHA AZIZ ABDUL AZIZ ASHIYANA MANAGAUD PO TRIVANDRUM TRIVANDRUM INDIA KERALA KOLLAM DPID-CLID-IN30023912786325 533.5 04-JAN-2026
DIJU S C P SASIDHARANNAIR RAGAM ILLAM NAGAR  59 VALATHUNGAL  P O KOLLAM INDIA KERALA KOLLAM DPID-CLID-IN30023911714209 1100 04-JAN-2026
M SURENDRAN NA NA NA KUMBIYAZHIKOM, KOTTAPURAM S PARAVUR P O KOLLAM DT KERALA INDIA KERALA KOLLAM DPID-CLID-IN30189510052468 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUKHESH S NA NA NA S L NIVAS MAYANAD P O , KOLLAM INDIA KERALA KOLLAM DPID-CLID-IN30181110162176 165 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASH S NA NA NA VAISAKHAM EDAMULACKAL ANCHAL ANCHAL INDIA KERALA QUILON DPID-CLID-IN30023910889716 462 04-JAN-2026
PRABHULLABOSE NA NA NA CHANDRAKANTHA HOUSE ALAYAMON P O , ANCHAL KERALA INDIA KERALA PATHANAMTHITTA DPID-CLID-1203280000268258 11 04-JAN-2026
SREELATA BIJU EZHAVA NA NA NA NO 585 SREEVILASAM WARD NO 9 KARYARA PO PUNALUR KERALA INDIA KERALA KOLLAM DPID-CLID-1203760000016309 33 04-JAN-2026
VEENA PRIYADARSHINI PANICKER NA NA NA SUMAN VILLAI KUNDARA EAST P O KOLLAM KOLLAM INDIA KERALA KOLLAM DPID-CLID-IN30023912194437 1320 04-JAN-2026
PRASAD S NA NA NA PALLIVILA VADAKKATHIL PERAYAN MULAVANA PO KUNDARA KOLLAM KERALA INDIA KERALA KOLLAM DPID-CLID-1204470005236570 165 04-JAN-2026
MOHANAN T R NA NA NA PRASANTHI PALANIRAPPU, NALLILA P O KOLLAM KERALA INDIA KERALA KOLLAM DPID-CLID-IN30189510045709 165 04-JAN-2026
MOHANACHANDRAN KODIYATTRAGHAVN PILLAI NA NA NA MAKARI ARUKALICKAL-PO, ADOOR-PO, ADOOR, KERALA INDIA KERALA PATHANAMTHITTA DPID-CLID-IN30226911862304 385 04-JAN-2026
VALSAMMA ANIYAN KUNJU NA NA NA KODATHU VILLA ELAMANNOOR PO MARUTHIMOODU MARUR INDIA KERALA PATHANAMTHITTA DPID-CLID-IN30023914412157 247.5 04-JAN-2026
MANEESH R NA NA NA M K VILAS H NO 128 IRAKUZHY P O CHITHARA INDIA KERALA KOLLAM DPID-CLID-IN30163740870586 275 04-JAN-2026
S AJITHKUMAR SASIDHARAN NAIR MADHAVAM, NO 2827031 KRA B-27, KUNNUMPURAM LANE CHETTIKULAGARA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, KERALA INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30189510568836 660 04-JAN-2026
MANU PAUL PAUL SILVADIMA 2324, F 25, PILLA VEEDU NAGAR KESAVADASAPURAM PATTOM POST TRIVANDRUM INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30163740803167 33 04-JAN-2026
MADAMPATH ARUN NA NA NA III B SFS VASANTHAM SVRVEY SCHOOL ROAD AMBALAMUKKU PEROORKADA TRIVANDRUM KERALA INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-1204720010090651 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANTHOSH ISSAC MATHEWJ NA NA NA TRINITY GARDEN CHERIYATHURA VALLAKADAVU POST TRIVANDRUM INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30039414029624 770 04-JAN-2026
K L JAYAUMAR P KRISHNAN NAIR T C 92213-1, MAMATA KURUP  S LANE - C3 SASTHAMANGALAM THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, KERALA INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30189510235913 275 04-JAN-2026
M A SRINIVS NA NA NA NANDANA TC 13 1788 24, BEHIND KALAKAUMUDI, MEDICAL COLLEGE, TRIVANDRUM INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30226910308710 1089 04-JAN-2026
BIMAL ROY NA NA NA 3 D  SKYLINE VAZHUTHACAUD DPI  TRIVANDRUM TRIVANDRUM INDIA KERALA TRIVANDRUM DPID-CLID-IN30089610187550 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAYAPRAKASH P N NA NA NA FLAT NO 42 ALSA WOODRINE NEAR POLICE TRAINING COLLEGE THYCAUD TRIVANDRUM KERALA INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-1204720010410697 1100 04-JAN-2026
K ALIAPPAN KARIMAL GOUNTER HOUSE NO- 24 GREEN PARK VILLAS JAGATHY TRIVANDRUM INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413649917 1100 04-JAN-2026
S VIJAYAMMA KRISHANAN KUTTY NAIR VIJAYA VILASOM ULLOORKONAM VETTINADU POST VATTAPPARA PO TRIVANDRUM INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413758978 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRIYANATH J S JOSHI C HARAN TC 24661 MEERANJALI MERA NAGAR-III   THYCAUD TRIVANDRUM INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30039415952337 1100 04-JAN-2026
BINU JOSEPH ALEXANDER ALEXANDER JOSEPH KARIMPLAVELIL HOUSE, SHAW WALLACE LANE, NALANCHIRA P O , TRIVANDRUM KERALA INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-1201090001698490 550 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL A S LATE O ABDULAZEEZ PANDARAVILAVEEDU NEMOM , TRIVANDRUM INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413630473 1100 04-JAN-2026
JIJU JOSEPH JOSEPH DEVADASAN CHINNA 503 30503 SHALOM 30 PETTAH TRIVANDRUM KERALA INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-1204720010888274 11 04-JAN-2026
JAYAKUMAR A NA NA NA SRAEYAS TC 301851 ANAYARA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM , THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-1204760000031470 1320 04-JAN-2026
RIYAS A M ABDUL RUB RIYAS MANZIL KULAMUTTOM-PO KAVALAYOOR VARKALA  TRIVANDRUM INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413556195 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMANAN NA NA NA THARANGINI VELLIVILAKAM VAKKOM TRIVANDRUM   KERALA INDIA KERALA TRIVANDRUM DPID-CLID-IN30163770001406 825 04-JAN-2026
VIJAYAN N NA NA NA T C 8615 B PATHAYAPARAPUTHAN VEED KOVILLOOR, VELLARADA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, KERALA INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30189510246999 330 04-JAN-2026
DEEPARAJ M S V MADHAAN MADHAANPILLAI SUNDARAVILASAM CHANNOOR ALIYADU P O, VENJARAMOODU TRIVANDRUM KERALA INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-1201090001448048 110 04-JAN-2026
ACHU PRASAD CHAPRAPANINAIR P CHAKRAANI CHAKRAANINAIR BHAGAVATHI MANDIRAM ALIYADU P O VENJARAMOODU TRIVANDRUM KERALA INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-1204720010332186 11 04-JAN-2026
GAURI SHANKAR SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA 142 , OLD  CHINA  BAZAR  STREET , 2ND  FLOOR , ROOM NO - 135 , KOLKATA , INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30318110022316 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANUP KUMAR GANDHI INDRA KUMAR GANDHI CO GANDHI ABRASIVES CORPORATION 67-B  N S ROAD RNO64 KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30105510762886 550 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR ROONGTA NA NA NA CO UNIVERSAL ENTERPRISES 40 STRAND ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 15B, KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30125013971941 11 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR GHOSH NA NA NA 14A SIKDAR PARA LANE , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30039413057199 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAMOD KUMAR KEDIA RAMNIRANJAN KEDIA 53D DR S C BANERJEE ROAD FLAT NO 3B 3RD FLOOR BELIAGHATA P S , CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30032710058542 550 04-JAN-2026
AMITA MONDAL NA NA NA 532 BADAN ROY LANE CALCUTTA , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30125013136347 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARUNDHOTI MONDAL NA NA NA 532 BADAN ROY LANE CALCUTTA , KOLATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30125013136592 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUCHARITA DE LATE PRASANTA KUMARDE 1A,RAJA SUBODH MULLICK SQUARE 4TH FLOOR, PO DHARAMTALLA CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30026310069831 1100 04-JAN-2026
PARMESH VIJAY NA NA NA 100 DIAMOND HARBOUR ROAD , , CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30125028016662 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARUNDHATI GUPTA TAPAN KUMAR GUPTA 31 A ALIPORE ROAD 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA , INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30036021647325 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOUSUMI BANERJEE SABINAY BANERJEE 2471, EAST SINTHEE BYE LANE NEAR DUM DUM STN , CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30032710163362 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRASANTA GOSWAMI LATE JEEVAN KRISHNAGOSWAMI 374A NORTHERN AVENUE DREAM HOMES FLAT NO 103 BLOCK NIKUNJ KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30039413619742 1100 04-JAN-2026
KABITA CHATTERJEE NA NA NA 28 PURBA SINTHEE ROAD PS DUM DUM , PO GHUGHU DANGA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30125028505044 1100 04-JAN-2026
ALOKESH NANDI NA NA NA 551 SISIR BAGAN ROAD BEHALA NEAR TRAM DEPOT , CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30032710059262 660 04-JAN-2026
SASANKA SEKHAR SENGUPTA LATE BHUPENDRA NATHSENGUPTA 3037, MOTILAL MALLIK LANE, 24 PARGANAS NORTH , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30210510219471 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANABENDRA NATH GHOSHAL NARENDRA NATH GHOSHAL 6, BEDIADANGA MASJID BARI LANE KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30181110089438 110 04-JAN-2026
DIPAK KUMAR SINHA LATE SISIR RANJANSINHA 842 CHANDI GHOSE ROAD IST FLOOR FLAT NO 4 TOLLYGUNGE KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30039412568292 1100 04-JAN-2026
S N VHARIKRIHA NA NA NA FLAT NO 5E 50 GOLF LINK APARMENT CHANDITALA LANE KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30039413610606 550 04-JAN-2026
PRATIK CHANDRA MODAK NA NA NA 218 SAMAJGARH MEENAPARA ROAD , DIST KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30039413619679 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEBASISH BHATTACHARJEE NA NA NA 482G  B  T  ROAD CALCUTTA , , INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30115113347970 1100 04-JAN-2026
SIB NATH SINGH NA NA NA BAGAN BARI 73U1 C NARKELDANGA MAIN ROAD KADAPARA KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30047640057706 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUSANTA GUHA NA NA NA 164 RAFI AHMED KIDWAI ROAD DUM DUM CALCUTTA , INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30125013416429 1100 04-JAN-2026
BISWANATH DAS NA NA NA CO BDAS AND CO EB 12 CHAYANIKA APARTMENT DESHBANDHU NAGAR CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30125010123251 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANGITA ADHIKARI SUNIL KUMAR ADHIKARI 99 SAGAR MANNA ROAD SAGAR APARTMENT BEHALA PARNASREE  24PGS S CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30039411760743 1100 04-JAN-2026
MURARI LAL TODI HARI RAM TODI CA- 15 SALT LAKE CITY BIDHAN NAGAR , CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30032710034890 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOUTAM GHOSH GOPAL GHOSH BD 26,  SALT  LAKE  CITY SECTOR  1 KOLKATA , INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30014210153404 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRABHAT KUMAR MUKHOPADHYAY LATE S RMUKHARJEE NO A  48 SATINDRA PALLI GARIA KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30280610030339 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANTU CHANDRA DAS JAJNESWAR CHANDRA DAS A,141 RABINDRA PALLY PO- BAGHA JATIN , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30039413276449 1100 04-JAN-2026
BISWAROOP CHATTERJEE T CHAERJEE FLAT NO K 38 KARANAMAYEE HOUSING  ESTATE PO SECH BHAVAN KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30154918904800 275 04-JAN-2026
VIVEK GUPTA NA NA NA WARD  NO-6 RAJOURI , RAJOURI JAMMU & KASHMIR INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR RAJAURI DPID-CLID-1201910100246130 990 04-JAN-2026
JASMEET KOUR SH J PSINGH WARD NO 1 QASBA WALA NOWSHERA DISTT RAJOURI JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR RAJAURI DPID-CLID-IN30234910101363 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR SH DAS RAJ WNO 1 SHIV NAGAR NOWSHERA DISTT RAJOURI JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR RAJAURI DPID-CLID-IN30234910106536 1100 04-JAN-2026
JOGINDER PAL KHAJURIA NA NA NA VPO PRAT TEHSIL SUNDERBANI DISTT RAJOURI J AND K INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR RAJAURI DPID-CLID-IN30234910356134 1100 04-JAN-2026
TEK CHAND SH JAGDI LAL VILL AND PO SIOT SUNDERBANI DISTT RAJOURI J AND K JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR RAJAURI DPID-CLID-IN30133018662944 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEERAJ KUMAR DWARKA NATH RO POUNI CHAK PO- AKALPUR MATADOR MAIN STOP JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-1201060000715607 253 04-JAN-2026
MOHD RAJAB WANI ABDUL RAHIM WANI SAIDAKADAL KHASH KHASH BAGH , SRINAGAR INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR SRINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30234910150700 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUMTAZA BANOO ABDUL BANI PANDITH SHAH ANWAR COLONEY HAIDER PORA SRINAGAR SRINAGAR JAMMU AND KASHMIR INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR SRINAGAR DPID-CLID-1203350001462567 825 04-JAN-2026
MUDASIR RAHIM BHAT ABDUL RAHIM BHAT KHALIQ VILLA RAJ BAGH , SRINAGAR INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR SRINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30021413292632 220 04-JAN-2026
ISHFAQ AHMAD NARWARI SH NOOR MOHDNARWARI KANI MAZAR NAWAKADAL , SRINAGAR INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR SRINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30234910030812 1100 04-JAN-2026
IMTIYAZ AHMAD DHOBI MOHD ABDULLAH SAKIDAFAR NEAR POLICE STATION SAFAKADAL SRINAGAR KASHMIR INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR SRINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30234910089953 1100 04-JAN-2026
IMTIYAZ AHMAD THATHROO MOHAMMAD AMIN THATHROO SR GUNJ SRINAGAR , KASHMIR INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR SRINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30234910158712 66 04-JAN-2026
IMTIYAZ AHMAD THATHROO NA NA NA CO MOHAMMAD AMIN THATHROO WS CLOTH MERCHANT S R GUNJ SRINAGAR INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR SRINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30169611264050 550 04-JAN-2026
FIAZ AHMAD PAJWARI NA NA NA AQIL MIR KHANAYAR , SRINAGAR INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR SRINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30234910046066 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHMAD ASLAM MISGAR LT GH MOHAMADMISGAR ZIND SHAH SAHIB RAINAWARI SRINAGAR KASHMIR INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR SRINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30234910174130 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHOWKAT ARIF RATHER GHULAM MOHAMMAD RATHER SONWARBAGH , , SRINAGAR INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR SRINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30177410424560 924 04-JAN-2026
MOHD LATIF WANI ABDUL AHAD WANI BAGHI HYDER SANAT NAGAR, BYEPASS, HOUSE NO 301, SECTOR C SRINAGAR JAMMU AND KASHMIR INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR BADGAM DPID-CLID-1201090003254477 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMJAD ALI KIRMANI SH GHULAM MOHIULDINKIRMANI NASEEMABAD SADARBAL , SRINAGAR INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR SRINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30234910054849 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJIT SINGH SARDAR SINGH HNO-109, FRIENDS COLONY PO CENTRAL MARKET PS SHER GARI JAMMU & KASHMIR INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR SRINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30236510176193 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHD IQBAL TARFAROSH GHULAM MOHD TARFAROSH LANE NO-1 HAJI BAGH, MAIN ROAD BUCHPORA, SOURA, SRINAGAR JAMMU & KASHMIR INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR SRINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30236510284999 275 04-JAN-2026
MOHD SHAFI SHEIKH NA NA NA KADLABAL PAMPORE PULWAMA KASHMIR INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR ANANTNAG DPID-CLID-IN30234910225047 550 04-JAN-2026
SHABIR AHMAD MAKROO RASOOL MAKROOLGH PADGAMPORA OPPOSITE TO SBI BRANCH , AWANTIPORA INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR ANANTNAG DPID-CLID-IN30169610077432 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHEIKH FAYAZ AHMAD AB AZIZ SHEIKH POSHIWON TRAL DIST PULWAMA , KASHMIR INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR PULWAMA DPID-CLID-IN30169610229352 550 04-JAN-2026
ANITA RATHI K P SINGH SE 565, SHASTRI NAGAR , , GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30009510202331 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANGEETA BHATNAGAR DINESH KUMAR BHATNAGAR 75 JAGDISH NAGAR HAPUR ROAD GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30070810226507 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR SURI OM PRAKASH SURI III F 19 NEHRU NAGAR GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30070810332016 1100 04-JAN-2026
HIMANSHU GARG M L AGGARWA III - A49 NEHRU NAGAR GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30020610400370 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHELENDRA PAL SINGH NARENDRA SINGH BADHAVRIA CD-55, OLD KAVI NAGAR, GHAZIABAD, , UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30226911054255 110 04-JAN-2026



SUNIL KUMAR NA NA NA FLAT G 1 H NO A-39 SHALIMAR GARDEN EXT 2 SAHIBABAD GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-1203320001382655 110 04-JAN-2026
NAVNEET VERMA N L PREMI H-136 SECTOR-28 RANAGAR GHAZIABAD UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413664472 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA NA NA NA I-433, GOVIND PURAM , , GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155721720898 55 04-JAN-2026
SHRIKANT TYAGI GIANDUTT TYAGI G 808 8TH FLOOR TOWER G VVIP ADDRESSES RAJNAGAR EXTENTION GHAZIABAD U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30115122309205 990 04-JAN-2026
INDU JHAWAR B K JHAWAR K H 49 KAVI NAGAR GHAZIABAD UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30240410060046 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIKAS BINDAL SATISH KUBINDAL KL80, KAVI NAGAR , GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30147720036137 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAGAT SINGH CHAUHAN NA NA NA CO ALLAHABAD BANK NAVYUG MARKET , GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720246605 82.5 04-JAN-2026
S K ARYA NA NA NA SC-88-B SHASTRI NAGAR , GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720784879 275 04-JAN-2026
NITI AGARWAL NA NA NA SA-49, SHASTRI NAGAR , , GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720839318 825 04-JAN-2026
SEHGAL VIJAY KUMAR NA NA NA R-14194C RAJ NAGAR , GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720959543 550 04-JAN-2026
DHARMENDRA SWARUP VERMA RAM BAHADUR VERMA C 177 SHASTRI NAGAR , GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30070810512496 1100 04-JAN-2026
BALWINDER KAUR NA NA NA R-157 EXT II SHALIMAR SHALIMAR GARDEN SAHIBABAD UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-1302070000052681 1100 04-JAN-2026
GUPTA MANOJ NA NA NA 6146 SECTOR-2 RAJENDRA NAGAR SAHIBABAD , , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD FOLIOPLL732005 11 04-JAN-2026
BHARAT BHUSHAN GOYAL N D GOYAL 6146 SECTOR-2 RAJENDRA NAGAR SAHIBABAD , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD FOLIOPLL732260 11 04-JAN-2026
BHARAT BHUSHAN GOYAL NA NA NA 6146 SECTOR-2 RAJENDRA NAGAR SAHIBABAD , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD FOLIOPLL732261 11 04-JAN-2026
MANJU LATA NA NA NA 3042, EASTEND APARTMENT INDIRAPURAM NR SHIPRA SUNCITY GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155710108761 137.5 04-JAN-2026
LATA CHOUDHARY SH C MSAHU QRNO A - 108, PLOT NO - 2 KALYANI APARTMENT, SECTOR - 6 VASUNDHARA, GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30020610140545 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURANJAN KUMAR DAS LATE SURESH CHANDRADAS FLAT NO - 311 - D SHIPRA SUNCITY INDIRAPURAM, GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30020610560235 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAYANA GOYAL NA NA NA HOSUE NO 17E413 SECTOR 17E VASUNDHRA GHAZIABAD NEW DELHI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413481707 1100 04-JAN-2026
ALKA SINGH NA NA NA FLAT NO 7,HIG FIRST FLOOR, PLOT NO 423,SECTOR-5,VAISHALI, GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30047642318282 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJKUMAR GUPTA NA NA NA A 145 RAMPRASTHA P O CHANDER NAGAR GHAZIABAD UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30011810395783 110 04-JAN-2026
MANJU RANI AGRAWAL AJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL C-78 FLAT NO-6 RAMPRASTHA GHAZIABAD , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30045010700095 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARVINDER SINGH BHATIA SARUP SINGH C-39, SURYA NAGAR , , GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-1302590000095619 1100 04-JAN-2026
RASHMI GARG NA NA NA B-169 RAMPRASTHA PO CHANDER NAGAR GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413443489 1100 04-JAN-2026
SADHANA SHARMA KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA 14307 VASUNDRA , GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30177411990123 550 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK GOYAL SH ND GOYAL 19231, SHIVAM KHAND VASUNDHARA , GHAZIABAD UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-1201640000014017 11 04-JAN-2026
SHASHI BALA NIGAM NA NA NA 12304 VASUNDHARA  GHAZIABAD UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30088813085800 462 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY KUMAR NIGAM NA NA NA 12304 VASUNDHARA   GHAZIABAD UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30088814557974 55 04-JAN-2026
SUNAND KUMAR TIWARY NA NA NA FLAT NO B 307 KALYANI APARTMENT PLOT NO 2 SECTOR 6 VASUNDHARA, GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30133017253075 1100 04-JAN-2026
GUPTA MANOJ NA NA NA A-105, GARDENIA GREENS SECTOR-18, VASUNDHARA GHAZIABAD UTTARPRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD FOLIOPLL734059 11 04-JAN-2026
GUPTA MANOJ NA NA NA A-105, GARDENIA GREENS SECTOR-18, VASUNDHARA GHAZIABAD UTTARPRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD FOLIOPLL734060 11 04-JAN-2026
BHARAT BHUSHAN GOYAL N D GOYAL A-105 GARDENIA GREENS SECTOR-18 VASUNDHARA GHAZIABAD U P , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD FOLIOPLL735860 313.5 04-JAN-2026
ABHISHAKE JAIN SH VIRE KUMARJAIN B - 201 RISHABH PLATINUM AHINSA KHAND-2 INDRAPURAM NEAR DPS SCHOOL GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30020610258257 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARUN KUMAR SAXENA NA NA NA B-2902 KRISHNA APRA GARDEN VAIBHAV KHAND INDIRAPURAM GHAZIABAD UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30045014278905 550 04-JAN-2026
PANKAJ KUMAR BISHNOI RAVI PAL BISHNOI E-17 GURUNANAK PURA GALI NO 5 NEAR HYDEL SUB STATION MODINAGAR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30177412639469 1100 04-JAN-2026
AVNISH TYAGI NA NA NA B 5 LANE NO 2 GURUNANAKPURA MODI NAGAR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30133020398216 1100 04-JAN-2026
MK RUSTAGI NA NA NA 57-C  SDF,GREEN VIEW APARTMENTS SECTOR  15 A NOIDA , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30072410040363 110 04-JAN-2026
PRAVIN KUMAR BISHWAMBHAR JHA 1212 PALM ROAD SHIPRA SUNCITY , , GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30064410294234 110 04-JAN-2026
MEERA AGRAWAL NA NA NA B-976-A SECTOR -34 , NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-1203000000015575 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARISHANKAR SINGH SENGAR NA NA NA B 1 214 TOWER 14 PURVANCHAL ROYAL PARK SECTOR 137 GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA DPID-CLID-1204720010166355 550 04-JAN-2026
PARVEEN GUPTA NA NA NA C 2 82 SECTOR 36 , , NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30021412791095 275 04-JAN-2026
ROHIT WALECHA NA NA NA F 62 SEC 27 , NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30177412989967 550 04-JAN-2026
KIRAN LAKHANPAL NA NA NA WO LT COL R LAKHANPAL HOUSE NO 355 SECTOR 29 NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30088814828273 550 04-JAN-2026
DEVIKA SEN SH KIRITI SEN P 219 SECTOR 21 NOIDA UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30133018513994 550 04-JAN-2026
NEETI KACKER RAKESH KACKER L-26 FIRST FLOOR, SECTOR-11 NEAR METRO HOSPITAL NOIDA, GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720312667 1100 04-JAN-2026
N AVIASH AVIASHKUMAR N G VAA Q NO C163 GAIL VIHAR SECTOR-23 , NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720913303 550 04-JAN-2026
ANURAG SACHDEV NA NA NA A-202 ROYAL TOWER SECTOR-61 NOIDA GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720968731 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURYAPRAKASH GOKAVARAPU G VISHVANADHAM F NO 1472 ATS VILLAGE SEC 93A NR PARK NOIDA UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30047643531848 275 04-JAN-2026
HARISH CHANDRA SH YOG DHIANPIPLANI E- 43 SECTOR- 41 , NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30282210019396 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDHIR CHANDER BHANOT NA NA NA 1639 SECTOR 29 BRAHAM PUTRA APPARTMENTS NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30014210137695 385 04-JAN-2026
JAIDEV SINGH MEHAR NA NA NA 706, SECTOR-28 , , NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA DPID-CLID-1205800000005707 1100 04-JAN-2026
NIRANKAR SINGH RG SINGH H-15 SECTOR, ALPHA-II , GREATER NOIDA UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-1201910100168280 330 04-JAN-2026
NITIN GOVIL SATYA PRAKASH CO VASUDEV SAHAI RAMLAL KIRANA MERCHANT MAHAVEER GANJ ALIGARH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30092310002729 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEERA SAXENA NA NA NA BEHIND CENTRE POINT MARKET DANPUR COMPOUND ALIGARH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30120910086215 550 04-JAN-2026
PREM KUMARI JAIN LATE SH RAJENDRAKUMARJAIN RAJENDRA METAL WORKS 19  62 , HARI NAGAR AGRA ROAD ALIGARH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30120910151446 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR VARSHNEYKARTA NA NA NA PATEL MARG, NEAR CANARA BANK RAMGHAT ROAD , ALIGARH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30105510269920 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA KANT KULSHRESTHA NA NA NA CO SUDHAKAR KULSHRESTHA ADVOCATE K - 3, GYAN SAROVER COLONY RAM GHAT ROAD, ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30020610653310 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHIT KUMAR ANIL KUMAR GUPTA NO 132 OPPOSITE KARTAR TRANSPORT KALAI AHATA,  GT ROAD ALIGARH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30169610892547 1100 04-JAN-2026
ALKA SINGHAL NA NA NA SINGHAL AUTOMOBILE , DHANIPUR ALIGARH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30177411239191 517 04-JAN-2026
BADAR JAHAN NA NA NA S HUSAIN HAIDER 46 ALIG APARTMENTS SHAMSHAD MARKET ALIGARH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30177411672818 220 04-JAN-2026
DHIRENDRA SINGH NA NA NA MIG 50 AVANTIKA PHASE II RANGAT ROAD ALIGARH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30177411862610 187 04-JAN-2026
TAQUEER AHMED TAUHEED AHMED RO 9 40 ATAS BAZAR UPPER FORT ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH DPID-CLID-1201060002418492 66 04-JAN-2026
LOKESH KUMAR VARSHNEY NA NA NA MIG B -27, VIKAS NAGAR, A D A, AGRA ROAD ALIGARH U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH DPID-CLID-1204180000006474 1100 04-JAN-2026
SIDDHARTH YADAV NA NA NA SO  JATAN SWAROOP YADAV 1, B BLOCK  SUPER MARKET OPP TASVIR MAHAL  JAIL ROAD ALIGARH U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30039412786685 1100 04-JAN-2026
HERDESH KUMAR GUPTA NA NA NA 1332 KALIA STREET BARA BAZAR , ALIGARH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30039413984735 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUMIT GARG PHOOL CHANDRA GARG 80 PREM NAGAR COLONY DHANIPUR , ALIGARH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30021414081911 550 04-JAN-2026
HABIBA KHAN NA NA NA HOUSE NO-243 ST NO-4 DHORRA G ROAD ALIGARH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30039416943962 11 04-JAN-2026
SURENDRA PRASAD BADONI NA NA NA D 2  MANSAROVAR COLONY BEHIND NIRANJANPURI RAMGHAT ROAD ALIGARH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30133017507730 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRASHAN PAL SHARMA NA NA NA 152, SURENDRA NAGAR , , ALIGARH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30155720439533 1045 04-JAN-2026
ALOK KUMAR BHATTACHARYYA LATE SHRI JANARDANBHATTACHARYYA CO VIAJAY BANK 136, GT ROAD , ALIGARH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30155720759098 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANSHU VARSHNEY NA NA NA 1556, BRAHMAN PURI CHOWK , , ALIGARH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30155720792900 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARVIND KUMAR SINGH SHRI S RINGH 3214, HANUMAT SADAN LAXMI BAI MARG , ALIGARH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30155720953554 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIMAL KUMAR GARG KAMESHWAR PRASAD GARG D-80,INDUSTRIAL ESTATE , , ALIGARH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30155721441925 11 04-JAN-2026
KAVITA VARSHNEY ANIL KUMAR VARSHNEY PATEL MARG NEAR CANARA BANK RAMGHAT ROAD ALIGARH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30147730009728 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJVEER SHARMA NA NA NA 2722A BEGAM BAGH MUKTI MARG ALIGARH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30147730020207 1100 04-JAN-2026
JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV NA NA NA 34 LAXMI BAI MARG MARRIS ROAD ALIGARH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30177411298702 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHAMMED ZISHAN HAIDERRIZVI LATE AHMED HUSAIN CAREWELL  ULTRASOUND 29-MARRIS TOWER NARIS ROAD ALIGARH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30155721493399 1100 04-JAN-2026
BERINDAM GUNAKAR PRABHAKAR SINGH VILL AND PO GONDA , , ALIGARH UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30155720483738 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARI SINGH NA NA NA INDIAN LPG BOTLLING PLANT VILLAGE KARSUA KHAIR ROAD ALIGARH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30155721019513 1100 04-JAN-2026
PUSHKAR SINGH HARI HAR SINGH SBO WARD NO-4, DIBAI BULANDSHAHR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BULANDSHAHR DPID-CLID-IN30282210145427 550 04-JAN-2026
ANUJ KUMAR SINGHAL PRAMOD KUMAR HNO41 CHOWK DURGA PRASAD DIBAI-BULANDSHAHR , DIBAI UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BULANDSHAHR DPID-CLID-1201910100510841 110 04-JAN-2026
BRIJENDRA SINGH NA NA NA CO PREM MEDICAL STORE TANKI COMPOUND SHIKARPUR BULAND SHAHAR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BULANDSHAHR DPID-CLID-1202060000012985 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJEEV GOYAL NA NA NA BJI ROAD VISHNU VIHAR CHANDAUSI UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30240410041249 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ KUMAR MANGAL SAIN MOH CHAH DHOBIAN , , CHANDAUSI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30240410072978 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUKTA AGARWAL NA NA NA SUNDER MOHALLA TAMBACOO GALI , CHANDAUSI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30240410084919 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJEEV KUMAR AGARWAL LATE SATYA PRAKASHAGARWAL SUNDER MOHALLA CHANDAUSI , DISST MURADABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30240410087443 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJEEV KUMAR AGARWAL LATE SATYA PRAKASHAGARWAL SUNDER STREET CHANDAUSI , DISTT MORADABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30240410087476 1100 04-JAN-2026
UMESH CHANDRA AGARWAL RAJENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL 100 SITA ROAD SAMBHAL CHANDAUSI UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30282210219958 77 04-JAN-2026
HARI GOPAL NA NA NA RAMLILA CHOK GAWAN , BADAUN INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BADAUN DPID-CLID-IN30165310227330 550 04-JAN-2026
OM KUMAR SINGHAL SHREE BANARSI DASSJI OM KR SINGHAL MOH SARAI PUKHTA BARA BAZAR P O SHIKARPUR BULANDSHAHR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BULANDSHAHR DPID-CLID-IN30282210062799 275 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK KUMAR GOYAL NA NA NA H NO  93 GURUS GANJ KALI NADI BULANDSHAHR BULANDSHAHAR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BULANDSHAHR DPID-CLID-1203350001495086 550 04-JAN-2026
POONAM DEVI SIDDH PRAKASH GARG 42-B KAYSTHWARA , KHURJA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BULANDSHAHR DPID-CLID-IN30096610121369 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJ KUMAR AGARWAL JAGDISH PRASAD 42-B KAYSTHWARA , KHURJA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BULANDSHAHR DPID-CLID-IN30096610121377 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHAGWAN DAS SINGHAL NA NA NA PURANA BAZAR WARD NO18 KHURJA ALIGARH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BULANDSHAHR DPID-CLID-IN30155720173451 1100 04-JAN-2026
DANVIR SINGH KUNWAR PAL SINGH VPOJHAJHAR , BULANDSHAHR BULANDSHAHR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-1201910100049733 1100 04-JAN-2026
INKU MITTAL PRAMOD MITTAL H NO -36 RAJPUTAN RABUPURA G B NAGAR U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-1201910102989841 550 04-JAN-2026
TEEKA RAM LOKMAN SINGH ADARSH NAGAR , , HATHRAS INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MAHAMAYA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30262010023375 1100 04-JAN-2026
HEERESH GOYAL NA NA NA 1237 STREET BHOREY NATHILAL CHAHBURJ HATHRAS UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MAHAMAYA NAGAR DPID-CLID-1202060000354870 165 04-JAN-2026
CHIRAG KANSAL RAJ KUMAR AGRAWAL C O RAJ KUMAR RISHI KUMAR PASRATTA BAZAR , HATHRAS UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MAHAMAYA NAGAR DPID-CLID-1304140000920771 275 04-JAN-2026
MUHARI LAL AGNIHOTRI NA NA NA WATER WORKS COMPOUND , , HATHRAS INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MAHAMAYA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720440335 1100 04-JAN-2026
DINESH KIMAR VARSHNEY AVINASH CHANDRA 17 POORAN GANJ SIKANDRARAO ALIGARH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30155720596067 1100 04-JAN-2026
BAL NARAIN SINGHAL DAV DAYAL AGRAWAL 42, PHOOLA PURIA , , SHIKOHABAD U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MAINPURI DPID-CLID-1201640000045793 1375 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR AGARWAL RAM PRAKASH AGARWAL 13 GALI RAHAT , SHIKOHABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MAINPURI DPID-CLID-1201640000093187 330 04-JAN-2026
SUSHAMA NA NA NA CO ADESH KUMAR 61 KABIR GANJ ETAWAH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ETAWAH DPID-CLID-IN30177410041693 275 04-JAN-2026
RAMAN PURWAR VISHABHRA NATH PORWAL 237 B PREM NAGAR STATION ROAD ETAWAH  U  P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ETAWAH DPID-CLID-IN30177410042364 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANUJ KUMAR PRATAP SINGH G 36 TRANSIT HOSTEL CIVIL LINES ETAWAH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ETAWAH DPID-CLID-IN30177410573088 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEERAJ YADAV ANUJ KUMAR G 36 TRANSIT HOSTEL CIVIL LINES ETAWAH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ETAWAH DPID-CLID-IN30177410639639 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA ARYA SRI MAN MAOHANARYA G-II-16 CIVIL LINES , ETAWAH UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ETAWAH DPID-CLID-1201640000084670 55 04-JAN-2026
MEENA KUMARI RAM AWTAR DOHARE WO LAJJA RAM 498 AJIT NAGAR , ETAWAH UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ETAWAH DPID-CLID-IN30051318068923 1100 04-JAN-2026
PREM NARAYAN VYAS SHRI SHANKAR LALVYAS F AND A DEPARTMENT GAIL INDIA LTD, PATA , AURAIYA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AURAIYA DPID-CLID-IN30155720920283 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATYENDRA KUMAR SHRI BERAHMA DEN VILL PO PATA , , AURAIYA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AURAIYA DPID-CLID-IN30155720923856 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA MURARI AGRAWAL LATE SRI OMPRAKASHAGRAWAL CO AGRAWAL TRADING CO BELA ROAD DIBIYAPUR AURAIYA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AURAIYA DPID-CLID-IN30155720679692 1100 04-JAN-2026
DILEEP KUMAR LATE SHRI KUNDANLAL H NO 1104, BHAGAT SINGH KUNJ UPPC NAGAR DIBIYAPUR AURAIYA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AURAIYA DPID-CLID-IN30155720916390 660 04-JAN-2026
RANBIR SINGH RAWAT SH MOHAN SINGHRAWAT GAIL INDIA LTD F AND A SECTION PATA AURAIYA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AURAIYA DPID-CLID-IN30155720920339 1100 04-JAN-2026
LAL BAHADUR SHRI KASHI RAM GAIL INDIA LIMITED COMPRESSOR STN DIBIYAPUR AURAIYA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AURAIYA DPID-CLID-IN30155720923093 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHALIGRAM MOWAR NA NA NA D-10 GAIL VIHAR DIBIYAPUR SEHUD AURAIYA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AURAIYA DPID-CLID-IN30155720923639 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY KUMAR SHRI NANDU RAM 1288 LAJPAT KUNJ UPPC NAGAR DIBIYAPUR AURAIYA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AURAIYA DPID-CLID-IN30155720925071 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARIDAS SHRI MEVA LAL 1113 CHIPLUNKAR KUNJ UPPC NAGAR DIBIYAPUR AURAIYA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AURAIYA DPID-CLID-IN30155720925108 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR SHRI CHANDRASHEKHAR AWASTHI 1157 CHIPLUNKAR KUNJ UPPC NAGAR DIBIYAPUR AURAIYA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AURAIYA DPID-CLID-IN30155720931411 1100 04-JAN-2026
OM PRAKASH TIWARI RAM SHANKER TIWARI GAIL INDIA LTD COMPRESSOR SEC DLF BUILDING ROOM NO 201, DIBIYAPUR AURAIYA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AURAIYA DPID-CLID-IN30155720938844 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRIYA VRAT GUPTA DEV VRAT KATRA PUKHTA JASWANT NAGAR , DIST-ETAWAH UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ETAWAH DPID-CLID-IN30100610051633 550 04-JAN-2026
MOHD RAFI LATE NOOR MOHD QUALITY TAILORS PURANI GALLA MANDI PO BEWAR DIST MAINPURI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ETAWAH DPID-CLID-IN30133018171030 1100 04-JAN-2026
PUSHPA YADAV PUSHPENDRA SINGH 901 SINDHI COLONY ETAH UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ETAH DPID-CLID-IN30165310039852 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMIT SINGH GAJRAJ SINGH UDAI GUEST HOUSE G T ROAD ETAH , ETAH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ETAH DPID-CLID-IN30165310039948 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEVENDER YADAV GAJRAJ SINGH YADAV UDAI GUEST HOUSE , ETAH U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ETAH DPID-CLID-IN30165310042629 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR KISHAN LAL PUNJAB NATIONAL BANKSTAFF ETAH , ETAH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ETAH DPID-CLID-IN30165310044296 1100 04-JAN-2026
PUSHPENDRA SINGH GAJRAJ SINGH CO UDAI GUEST HOUSE G T ROAD ETAH UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ETAH DPID-CLID-IN30165310045127 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUKESH CHANDRA BHARGAVA BISHAN SWAROOP BHARGAVA 53 PATYALI GATE NEAR POLICE CHOWKI , ETAH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ETAH DPID-CLID-IN30165310057628 1100 04-JAN-2026
LALENDRA PAL SINGH BHOOP SINGH VERMA BIHIND BANGOAN POLICE CHOKI , ETAH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ETAH DPID-CLID-IN30165310114898 550 04-JAN-2026
SUDHIR KUMAR VISHVESHWAR DYAL NEAR  EICHIR AGANCE SHIV MANDER SHARNGAR NAGAR G T ROAD ETAH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ETAH DPID-CLID-IN30165310168553 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAKUNTALA DWIVEDI NA NA NA NEAR SARASWATI SHISHU MANDIR RAILWAY ROAD, ETAH UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ETAH DPID-CLID-IN30020610674853 550 04-JAN-2026
INDRAJEET SINGH SH BALDEV SINGH OPP 82 ARUNA NAGAR GUEST HOUSE RAILWAY ROAD ETAH UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ETAH DPID-CLID-IN30020610854580 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHARMENDRA KUMAR NA NA NA VILL - BADHERA POST - BABSA ETAH UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ETAH DPID-CLID-IN30020610910848 1100 04-JAN-2026



SHRUTI SAHANI VISHAL KUMAR HANDA 116 G T ROAD , ETAH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ETAH DPID-CLID-IN30177411927310 434.5 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ KUMAR YADAV MAHABIR SINGH YADAV SO MAHAVIR SINGH 20629 KRISHNA PURAM ETAH SHANTI NAGAR ETAH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ETAH DPID-CLID-IN30155720449094 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHEKHAR JAIN Y N JAIVAIDH BAANS MANDI , , ETAH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ETAH DPID-CLID-IN30155720795234 1100 04-JAN-2026
KISHAN YADAV SRI D SYAAV 357, GALI NO-4 SHRINGAR NAGAR , ETAH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ETAH DPID-CLID-IN30155720858650 1100 04-JAN-2026
VINOD KUMAR NA NA NA SUNDER NAGAR COLONY SORON GATE KASGANJ ETAH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANSHIRAM NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720427273 1100 04-JAN-2026
GAURAB GUPTA LATE SH RAMKHILADIGUPTA PO - SIDPURA DISTT - ETAH , UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ETAH DPID-CLID-IN30020610662195 550 04-JAN-2026
ARAM SINGH NA NA NA VILL KAILTHA PO ALIGANJ  DEHAT , ETAH UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ETAH DPID-CLID-IN30155720795322 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR MAHVIR PRASAD NEHRU NAGAR JAITHRA, ETAH , JAITHRA UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ETAH DPID-CLID-1203270000083398 550 04-JAN-2026
SURENDRA KUMAR GUPTA NA NA NA 173-H THE MALL RANI VILLA BIHARI LAL ESTATE KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-IN30155710025495 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURENDRA KUMAR GUPTA LATE L SGUPTA 76359 A COOLIE BAZAAR , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-IN30105510180418 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRADIP KUMAR TEWARI NA NA NA 3549  BENGALI MOHAL , , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-IN30055610208506 550 04-JAN-2026
SURENDRA SINGH NA NA NA 145 SWAROOP NURSING HONE CIVIL LINES , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-IN30155710293397 550 04-JAN-2026
SURYAKANT SHRAVAN GHOLAP NA NA NA MISTRY NGAR FLAT NO B-1 SAI NAGAR NAVGHAR VASAI WEST DIST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30048410496850 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK ZUBA PATIL NA NA NA AT POST TALAI TAL ERANDOAL , DIST JALGAON INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON DPID-CLID-IN30048411220316 4400 04-JAN-2026
TARA CHAND EL GULABA RAM WEST COMMAND LAISON UNIT CARE OF STATION HEAD QUARTER CHANDIMANDIR HARYANA INDIA HARYANA AMBALA DPID-CLID-1202420100052621 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBHADRA PRATAP CHUDASAMA PRATAP CHUDASAMA 206,N,GAMMON ROAD MADISON WI53717 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30088814116510 1100 04-JAN-2026
KARAMJIT SINGH RAJINDER SINGH MARINE PILOT PORT RASHID P O BOX 2149 DUBAI U A E UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30133017940363 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHARAT GOVINDBHAI SAXENA GOVINDBHAI R SOLANKI B276 SAURABH PARK SAMTA SUBHANPURA VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30075711792064 3245 04-JAN-2026
MINESH VINODCHANDRA SHAH NA NA NA 3,SAMRUDHI STATE BNK OFICR SOC MANISHA CHOKDI , OLD PADRA ROD NEAR AVISHKAR COMPLEX VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1204190000114124 2695 04-JAN-2026
R MAGESH R RAMANATHAN CANARA BANK, PRIORITY AND EPORT CR SECTION, CO MAKER TOWER,E-WING, 20TH FLOOR, CUFFE PARADE,MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30135610075018 550 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR BASU NA NA NA 51 SATNAM APARTMENTS 93 CUFFE PARADE COLABA MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30045010085697 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEBABRATA MONDAL NA NA NA CO BRIDGE AND ROOF CO I LTD 145 R FATIMA COLONY ALTO DABOLIM DABOLIM GOA INDIA GOA SOUTH GOA DPID-CLID-IN30115120950693 55 04-JAN-2026
RAMA P MAGICO PANDU RAMA MAGICO HOUSE NO  E  64 VILLAGE  VASCO DA GAMA TALUKA   MORMUGAO DIST   SOUTH GOA            GOA INDIA GOA SOUTH GOA DPID-CLID-IN30060110304751 2200 04-JAN-2026
JYOTI K HARISH NA NA NA B-205, 2ND FLR BLDG NO 29, BHARAT CHS TILAK NAGAR, CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30009511011746 4400 04-JAN-2026
ASHLESHA AVINASH BHATE AVINASH YESHWANTRAO BHATE BLDG168, A304, OPP TILAK NAGAR POLICE STN, TILAK NAGAR, CHEMBUR, MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30082911713139 4400 04-JAN-2026
SANGITABEN YOGESH SONI NA NA NA B158 NARAYAN KUNJ VIHAR SOCIETY BHOLAV BHARUCH NEAR JAI AMBE SCHOOL GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30051323441229 764.5 04-JAN-2026
SNELATA P DIWAKER NA NA NA D-16, PART IV SHAYONA CITY GHATLODIYA , AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30305210360748 1100 04-JAN-2026
GORDHANBHAI PATEL SOMNATH PATEL 29A, KALAKUNJ SOCIETY, GHATLODIYA, , AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30097411163208 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATYENDER KUMAR NA NA NA NO D92 HASTAL VIHAR UTTAM NAGAR UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30131320698379 550 04-JAN-2026
UPASANA PURI SUDERSHAN KUMAR PURI 60  9 , OLD RAJINDER NAGAR , , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30120910073345 2200 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY KUMAR DUGGAL LATE BODH RAJDUGGAL R-505, NEW RAJENDER NAGAR, NEW DELHI , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-1302790000089610 550 04-JAN-2026
RAJ MANI PRASAD NA NA NA CANARA BANK REGIONAL OFFICE RAJPUR ROAD DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720417682 2200 04-JAN-2026
HIMANSHU MAMGAIN LATE DD MANGAIN 180, KAULAGARH , , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720418079 5500 04-JAN-2026
PAL PRAVEEN SHARMA SURAJ PRAKASH SHARMA CANARA BANK REGIONAL OFFICE RAJPUR ROAD DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720418222 3300 04-JAN-2026
MANJEET SINGH NEGI LATE SHRI HSNEGI 34 PREMPUR MAFI KAULAGARH DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720753768 2200 04-JAN-2026
VANDANA SHARMA LATE SRI VCSHARMA 171, MITRALOK COLONY 3, BALLUPUR ROAD , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720924703 2200 04-JAN-2026
ASHUTOSH KUMAR SHARMA NA NA NA IPE ONGC , , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720950343 2200 04-JAN-2026
ALOK KUMAR BAXLA SRI RAPHAEL BAXLA C-77 ONGC COLONY KAULAGARH ROAD DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720950481 2090 04-JAN-2026
HIMANSHU MAMGAIN LATE SRI DHIRENDRADUTTMAMGAIN 180, KAULAGARH , , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720953044 2200 04-JAN-2026
R P JOSHI NA NA NA G-266, NEHRU COLONY , , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720965638 2200 04-JAN-2026
SOHAN LAL LATE BUDH RAM 89- NEW COLONY CHANDER ROAD DALAN WALA DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720977121 3300 04-JAN-2026
KEHAR SINGH SH KARTAR SINGH VILL AND POST NAGAL JWALAPUR DOIWALA DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720982584 2200 04-JAN-2026
RENU BANCHALIA RAGHUVENDRA BANCHALIA 462 SIRMOR MARG KAULAGARH ROAD , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720982779 2200 04-JAN-2026
B N SHARMA NA NA NA 7, NEW ROAD NEAR BY M K P COLLEGE ROAD , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720997207 2200 04-JAN-2026
HARKA BHADUR PUN NAND KUND VILL- INDRA NAGAR POST- GHANGORA , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720997336 2200 04-JAN-2026
NAVEEN DUTT GAUR N D GAUR 561, BLOCK-II BHANDARI BAGH , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720997916 2200 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRA SHEKHAR BISHT PADAM SINGH BISHT VILL AND POST BALAWALA , , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720997941 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR NA NA NA 82, MOHABBENALLA , , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155721010942 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR SHASHI NA NA NA COMPUTER CENTRE FRONTIER BASINS, IMD BUILDING KDMIPE CAMPUS, KAULAGARH, ONGC DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155721016167 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA LATE KAMLA PRASADSRIVASTAVA H NO 245 GOVIND GARH ROAD , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155721016448 4400 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR ARORA LATE SHRI SANTRAMARORA H NO-101M-1 CHANDRALOK COLONY RAJPUR ROAD, ANSHIK, DALANWALA DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155721016731 2200 04-JAN-2026
CHARAN DASS LATE FUNJU RAM 1 LAKKAD GHAT , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155721016802 2200 04-JAN-2026
SURENDER LATE SHRI RAMPHALYADAV 1881, SALAWALA , , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155721020870 2200 04-JAN-2026
MOHAN LAL CHHETRI SRI RAM SWAROOP VILL KARGI GRANT NEAR HARIJAN BASTI PO BANJARAWALA DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155721058170 2200 04-JAN-2026
SATISH CHANDRA DOBRIYAL PITAMBER DUTT DOBRIYAL MAJRI MAFI BEHIND NETRA JEEWAN HOSPITAL HARDWAR ROAD MOHKAMPUR DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155721260186 4400 04-JAN-2026
SURESH SIDANA NA NA NA JANKI NIWAS 22-OLD SURVEY ROAD , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155721363996 2200 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR NA NA NA C O RATANLAL KESHIA 1 145  CHUKHUWALA , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30267930132636 2200 04-JAN-2026
MAMCHAND YADAV LATE SHRI BHARATSINGH 555A GARHI CANTT , , DEHRADUN UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1201091000011221 2200 04-JAN-2026
HEM KALA GYAN SINGH A-23, ONGC COLONY KAULAGARH ROAD , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155721020847 2200 04-JAN-2026
KHEM CHAND SHRI GUDDAR RAM VILLAGE   BADRIPUR TILWARI PO IIP DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30112716148436 2200 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY KUMAR YADAV SHRI HARI PRASAD H NO 14 STREET NO 5 NEW VASANT VIHAR ENCLAVE , DEHRA DUN UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1201640400006115 2200 04-JAN-2026
VINAY KUMAR LATE SHRI CHANDRAPRAKASH 402, LANE NO-13 MOHIT NAGAR GMS ROAD DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720974590 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANAND SINGH RAWAT LATE SRI USRAWAT VILLPOST- KARBARI MIC MIC CHOKI SIMLA ROAD DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155721010570 2200 04-JAN-2026
KULDEEP SINGH CHHETRIE NA NA NA 81  DHAK PATTI PO RAJPUR DEHRADUN , INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30088814360388 6600 04-JAN-2026
DHANI RAM JOSHI G R JOSHI 257  BANK COLONY AJABPUR KALAN , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30267930470464 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH PAL NA NA NA VILLAGE SHEOLA KALAN PO MAZRA , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720098444 2200 04-JAN-2026
DARSHAN UNIYAL LATE SHRI PPUNIYAL VILLKAULAGARH , TAPKESHWAR ROAD KAULAGARH DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30112716071056 2200 04-JAN-2026
RADHY SHYAM NA NA NA 151 PREMPUR MAFHI , PO IPE DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30112716170792 2200 04-JAN-2026
DR GEORGE JOHN V G EORE H NO C 7 9 ONGC QRTS NORTH I P E CAMPUS DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30133018507072 2200 04-JAN-2026
N S DAGWAL NA NA NA C-1140, ONGC COLONY , , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720997924 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANDIP SAINI NA NA NA ROOM NO114  PERA DIVISION KDMIPE  ONGC 9  KAULAGARH ROAD DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30267930132597 2200 04-JAN-2026
DINESH KUMAR JAISWAL RAJ KUMAR JAISWAL 951, JAISWAL BHAWAN 28 FEET ROAD, VIKAS NAGAR DEHRADUN UTTARANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1203440000072303 5500 04-JAN-2026
NEERA ARORA SURENDRA KUMAR 4385 5 HANUMANT PURAM GANGANAGAR RISHIKESH UTTARAKHAND RISHIKESH INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30169610151646 1650 04-JAN-2026
BASANT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA LATE SRI BPVASTAVA 11, DEHRADUN ROAD RISHIKESH , HARIDWAR INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720150117 2200 04-JAN-2026
PARAMJEET SINGH CHHABRA GURBAX SINGH CHHABRA 31 SADANAND MARG , RISHIKESH UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND TEHRI DPID-CLID-1202990003798623 2200 04-JAN-2026
TILAK RAJ MUNJAL NA NA NA STATE BANK OF INDIA RANIPUR HARDWAR UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR DPID-CLID-IN30240410030333 2200 04-JAN-2026
SURESH CHANDRA MEHTA RIKHI RAM MEHTA TYPE 4-17 PROJECT COLONY P O CHILLA HARDWAR INDIA UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR DPID-CLID-IN30036010105087 3300 04-JAN-2026
NARINDER KUMAR GROVER HAMKUMAT RAI GROVER GURUKUL KANGRI VIDAYALAYA  KANKHAL  HARIDWAR UTTARANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR DPID-CLID-1202890001063881 5500 04-JAN-2026
PRADEEP KUMAR NA NA NA OPP SD PRIMARY SCHOOL MOHALLA-SATIGHAT PO-KANKHAL HARIDWAR UTTRAKHAND INDIA UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR DPID-CLID-1202060000160895 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUBODH SAURABH S C PRAAD B-138 GANESH NAGAR NR TILAK NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30045011766402 1100 04-JAN-2026
SARAB JEET SINGH NA NA NA B 41 ASHA PARK JAIL ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30048412008710 1100 04-JAN-2026
ATUL GUPTA OM PRAKASH GUPTA A 133 GANESH NAGAR TILAK NAGAR DELHI NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1201090008139425 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH B ELADI NA NA NA ARM AVENUE B 604 SECTOR 20 PLOT NO 12 KHARGHAR NAVI MUMBAI NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA NERAL DPID-CLID-IN30036010541238 550 04-JAN-2026
SHRADDHA SAHAJPAL NA NA NA FLAT NO 302, F16, MIG COLONY,  INDORE MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-1204720009409846 3300 04-JAN-2026
RATAN SAHAJPAL NA NA NA FLAT NO 302, PRATEEK APTT F16, MIG COLONY,  INDORE MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-1204720009409850 1100 04-JAN-2026
TARSEM KUMAR BALWANT RAI HOUSE NO 286 AHATA RAI SAHIB GURU BAZAAR CHEHHARTA AMRITSAR INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR DPID-CLID-IN30143610359866 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUKHJINDER GURNAM BHATTI KASHMIRSINGH GOPALSING JHANS H NO 36 WARD NO 11 NAGAR PALIKA QADIAN TEH BATALA DISTT GURDASPUR GURDASPUR PUNJAB INDIA INDIA PUNJAB GURDASPUR DPID-CLID-IN30226913831816 176 04-JAN-2026
PRAMOD BALIRAM SAWANT BALIRAM GOPAL SAWANT B-18, SMITA CO-OPHSGSOC 4TH FLOOR, GAODEVI ROAD KALWA WEST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30611490025569 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANISHA DHANANJAY MIRLEKAR DHANANJAY RATNAKAR MIRLEKAR B10 MIRIAM SHITLADEVI TEMPLE ROAD MAHIM , MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1204470006020226 165 04-JAN-2026
ARUNA DIPESH KUBADIA NA NA NA 16TH RAM KRIDA D LIP GUPTE MARG , MUMBAI MAHARSHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1302590000020491 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHAMMED ASLAM SHAIKH HILALUDDIN SHAIKH SHAMSH MANZIL GRD FLR DARGAN STREET MAHIM MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051316896632 220 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA LT SHYAMA CHARANMISHRA C301, SBI OFFICER S COMPLEX KALPATARU , BHAGOJI KHEER MARG, MAHIM WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30112716921593 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMAN VISHWAKARMA SRIRAM VISHWAKARMA SUNDEEP FURNITURE WORKS MANIKBAI CHAWL T H KATARIA MARG MATUNGA ROAD MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30133018082582 11 04-JAN-2026
TALWADKAR NAMDEV S NA NA NA FLOWER VALLEY BLDG NO 13201 KHOPAT THANE WEST INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30060110046864 2200 04-JAN-2026
NALINI MOHAN KUMBLE MOHAN DATTATRAYA KUMBLE 25 A43, BRINDAVAN SOCIETY MAJIWADE THANE W THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30009511479774 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRAKUMAR HARIBHAI PATEL NA NA NA 48 SHRADDHANAGAR SOCIETY NR MIT R PUR ROAD MAHESANA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-1203320007118807 517 04-JAN-2026
MANOJKUMAR RAGHUNATH SINGH RAGHUNATH SINGH 9 - SAURABH APPARTMENT SBI OFFICER   S  FLAT OLD PADRA ROAD BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30199110037985 2200 04-JAN-2026
SURESH CHAND LUNIA LATE N CLUIA 5110 RAM GANJ NAUGHARA , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-IN30155710872229 1100 04-JAN-2026
LALIMA JAIN KR JAIN 5110 RAMGANJ NAUGHARA , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-IN30112715941648 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAVIN KUMAR JAISWAL RAJ NARAIN JAISWAL 2523 , KARACHI KHANA KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-IN30112716929389 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA PRAKASH SHUKLA NA NA NA 109222 B JAWAHAR NAGAR , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-IN30133017109714 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHASHI NIGAM SK NIGAM 1271094  W 1 , SAKET NAGAR KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-IN30133018180165 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAVI KUMAR ROHATGI LATE J NROHATGI 104A250, RAM BAGH , , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-IN30155720009993 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANOOP TONDON NA NA NA 4635,RAJ GADDI HATIA , , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-IN30155720236687 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEM KUMAR GUPTA NA NA NA 4640, HATIA RAJGADDI , , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-IN30155720565137 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANGEETA TANDON NA NA NA 3527, BENGALI MOHAL , , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-IN30155720807432 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL SHRI BAL MUKUNDAGRAWAL 148, KRISHNA NAGAR , , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-IN30155720865386 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR SAXENA LATE SRI RPSAXENA A51, CHUNNI GANJ , , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-IN30155720949357 550 04-JAN-2026
SATYA PRAKASH NA NA NA 15137 CIVIL LINES , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-IN30155721283816 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAKILA KHATOON TUFAIL AHMAD 102186 COLONEL GANJ COLONELGANJ KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-IN30202534020546 1100 04-JAN-2026
DINESH PANDEY ROOP NARAYAN PANDEY M 8 L L R HOSPITAL CAMPUS  KANPUR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-1206120000226826 1100 04-JAN-2026
PADAM JALAN NA NA NA 7199 D  SWAROOP  NAGAR KANPUR , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30088813014620 550 04-JAN-2026
NAWAL KISHORE GUPTA NA NA NA 2345 A   AZAD NAGAR KANPUR , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30088813609327 1100 04-JAN-2026
INDU PRAKASH JAIN NA NA NA TYPE  43 , MEDICAL COLLEGE CAMPUS KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30133018180848 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURENDRA NATH DUBEY NA NA NA CO SHREE CONCRETES PVT LTD 7180  PREM RATAN VATIKA SWAROOP NAGAR KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30202534047398 1100 04-JAN-2026
SOHIT KUMAR KATIYAR SUDHINDRA KUMAR KATIYAR 86231 A DEV NAGAR RAIPURWA KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30112716487388 1100 04-JAN-2026
MINU AWASTHI PRADEEP NARAIN AWASTHI 353 FAITHFUL GANJ CANTT KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30055610276644 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH CHANDRA NISHAD NA NA NA H NO 30 GOLA GHAT CANTT , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155710290312 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAVI KUMAR TANDON HARI KISHAN TANDON A6 SHANTI NAGAR CANTTONMENT KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155710481920 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR MAHAJAN NA NA NA 567, FAITHFULGANJ CANTT , , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155721345550 1100 04-JAN-2026
POONAM GUPTA ASHUTOSH GUPTA 120843, LAJPAT NAGAR OPP MARIAMPUR SCHOOL , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30105510217200 1100 04-JAN-2026
SARLA KATIYAR NA NA NA 117H-170 FLAT NO 502 SHWETA APARTMENT PANDU NAGAR HANS NAGAR KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30112715289702 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAHUL SAXENA VINOD KUMAR SAXENA FLAT NO-06 PLOT NO-326 BALAJI TOWER LAKHANPUR KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720140558 1100 04-JAN-2026
DURGESH NARAIN KHANNA NA NA NA MIG-H- 889 ,SATYAM VIHAR UP AWAS VIKAS SCHEME NO 1 KALYANPUR KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720334220 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHIV DEVI NA NA NA 885 JAGAI PURWA ANAND NAGAR , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30105510605155 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMA SHANKER GUPTA NA NA NA 126-E, KAZIKHERA LALBANGLA , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155710810741 1100 04-JAN-2026
RENU BHATIA RAJESH KUMAR BHATIA 160 KRISHNA NAGAR GT ROAD KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30133017909352 1100 04-JAN-2026
KULWANT SINGH NA NA NA 103 A , HARJINDER NAGAR II , SUBHASH ROAD , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720493993 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY PRAKASH NA NA NA 885-K ANAND NAGAR JAGAI PURWA , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720503332 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOVIND NA NA NA 103, SUBHASH ROAD HARJINDER NAGAR LAL BANGLOW KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720611907 550 04-JAN-2026
R S BAJHAIYA NA NA NA H NO 3, GOPAL VIHAR BARRA-6 , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30105510135953 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA BAJPAI R C BAJPAI 236, ADARSH NAGAR , , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720026504 550 04-JAN-2026
SURENDRA NATH BHATT NA NA NA L I G-52 GANGA VIHAR COLONY JAJMAU KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720592517 1100 04-JAN-2026



PHOOL MATI GUPTA NA NA NA 211-D,TEWARIPUR BAGIA JAJMAU , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720792233 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA CHANDRA GUPTA NA NA NA 211-D, TIWARIPUR BAGIA JAJMAU , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720837798 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHAN LAL LATE RAM CHANDRA 1533, J K COLONY JAJMAU , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720966903 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHEELA SINGH SRI SPS KUSHWAHA CO UB SINGH 128719  Y  BLOCK KIDWAI NAGAR KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30055610113359 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANJU BHARTI NA NA NA 31 BABU PURWA NEW COLONY , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30105510717615 1100 04-JAN-2026
SNEH LATA SHUKLA ISHWAR NARAYAN MISHRA 49, S-BLOCK YASHODHA NAGAR , KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-1206070000019765 495 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK MAHAJAN DESRAJ MAHAJAN N 60 , KIDWAI NAGAR KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30133018010731 231 04-JAN-2026
SHIV PYARI GUPTA RAM NARAIN GUPTA 128119 D BLOCK KIDWAI NAGAR KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30133019209914 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY SAXENA NA NA NA 579, Y-BLOCK KIDWAI NAGAR , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720044344 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHIV KUMAR JAISWAL NA NA NA NATIONAL HIGHWAY AUTHORITY OF INDIA 128681, K-BLOCK KIDWAI NAGAR KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720204598 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJ ASTHANA NA NA NA 12874,  H-1 KIDWAI NAGAR , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720475824 550 04-JAN-2026
MOHAN LAL GAGAN DAS 118349 KAUSHAL PURI , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30282210115366 220 04-JAN-2026
SEEMA DIXIT DR ANAND PRAKASHDIXIT 104A181 A,SHISHU -SADAN RAM BAGH , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30055610168554 1100 04-JAN-2026
RUPAM SHRIVASTAVA NA NA NA 117M-21-A KAKADEO , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30105510191477 1100 04-JAN-2026
GEETA NIGAM NA NA NA 111A406A ASHOK NAGAR , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155710373119 1100 04-JAN-2026
VANDANA PANDEY MANISH PANDEY 104408  B SISAMAU , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30105510596118 1100 04-JAN-2026
RASHMI SRIVASTAVA NA NA NA 110234 JAWAHAR NAGAR , , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155710681288 825 04-JAN-2026
REKHA MISRA NA NA NA 118292 KAUSHAL PURI , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039411047278 1100 04-JAN-2026
JANMEJAI SINGH NA NA NA 11198 FLAT NO 22 ASHOK NAGAR KANPUR KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30088813642397 550 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH SAXENA NA NA NA 10734 C JAWAHAR NAGAR KANPUR , , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30088813891169 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHARMA SURENDRA KUMAR NA NA NA 119414 DARSHAN PURWA NEAR CENTER PARK KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30112716765675 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR MISHRA NA NA NA H NO 57 KAMLA CLUB FLAT NO 8432 KALPI ROAD KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30112716785383 1100 04-JAN-2026
ROHIT KUMAR SONKER NA NA NA 106373 RATAN BAZAR FLAT NO 6 JARIB CHOWKKI GANDHI NAGAR KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-IN30155720085395 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARCHANA MISRA NA NA NA 8453, BANGLA NO-2 JARIB CHOWKI CHAURAHA KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720666140 275 04-JAN-2026
AMIR AHMAD NA NA NA 286287, SAIYAD NAGAR RAWATPUR , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155721015158 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURESH CHAND MEHROTRA NA NA NA 55C  SHYAM  NAGAR KANPUR , , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30088813124372 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRERNA AGNIHOTRI NA NA NA 116 E BLOCK SHYAM NAGAR , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720719127 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARUNA GUPTA RAMA SHANKAR GUPTA 127855 W 1 SAKET NAGAR KANPUR , KANPUR U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-1202990002453410 880 04-JAN-2026
CHANCHAL RANI NA NA NA 127538A WI BEHIND PNB SAKET NAGAR KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30133018288431 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAVI KUMAR SRIVASTAVA NA NA NA LIG 1296 AWAS VIKAS COLONY YOJNA NO 3 PANKI KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30047642202172 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAIL KUMARI TRIPATHI DR KK TRIPATHI FLAT NO301 PUSHPI APARTMENT SHARDA NAGAR KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30055610049453 220 04-JAN-2026
VIRENDRA SINGH NA NA NA C-BLOCK -423 PANKI , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155721015037 1100 04-JAN-2026
MD ABBAS ALIANSARI NA NA NA A-11, IOC OLD COLONY IOCL PANKI , , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155721015140 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARDWARI LAL VERMA NA NA NA INDRAPRASTH APARTMENT PLOT NO12 A FLAT NOA 5 RATANLAL NAGAR KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30112715755092 1100 04-JAN-2026
PREM LATA NA NA NA 13327 BLOCK O KIDWAI NAGAR KANPUR KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30088813371729 1100 04-JAN-2026
OM PRAKASH AGARWAL NA NA NA 680 LAKHANPUR KANPUR , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30088813473531 550 04-JAN-2026
HARISH CHANDRA KATIYAR LATE SRI JAGATNARAINKATIYAR H NO- 53 MIG AWADH PURI COLONY , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720856164 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUMAN SINGH NA NA NA CO BN SINGH 117277 TULSI NAGAR 60 FEET ROAD KAKADEV, KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30088814238968 550 04-JAN-2026
SHIVENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA NA NA NA 117L249, KAKADEO , , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720466974 330 04-JAN-2026
YAGYA DUTT DIXIT NA NA NA SECTOR-I-28 WORLD BANK SCHEME BARRA KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30105510271789 1100 04-JAN-2026
RUKMINI JAISWAL BHULAI RAM JAUSWAL NEW MIG HOUSE NO D HEMANT VIHAR BARRA-2 KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155710288300 550 04-JAN-2026
BHUPENDRA KUMAR NA NA NA 156 Z 1 BARRA , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720385761 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARI SHANKER TRIVEDI NA NA NA 12 MIG BARRA II SECTOR 4 , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155721015681 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEERAJ KUMAR SANGAL MULCHAND SANGAL 1116 CIVIL LINE FATEGARH FARRUKHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FARRUKHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30169611104209 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA NA NA NA R 111 SATANPUR POST BHOPAT PATTI FARRUKHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FARRUKHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30112716684704 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHENDRA KUMAR GUPTA PREM KISHOR GUPTA BOORA WALI GALI MUFTI SAHAB , FARRUKHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FARRUKHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30165310130098 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR SHUKLA NA NA NA 291  JAGAT NARAIN STREET SADHWARA , FARRUKHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FARRUKHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30055610155158 550 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA BABU SHARMA NA NA NA INDRA NAGAR CHHIBRAMAU , KANNAUJ INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANNAUJ DPID-CLID-IN30155720567611 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM BABOO SAHU SHRI JALIPA PRASADSAHU 10 ,  UNTSAR UNNAO , , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH UNNAO DPID-CLID-IN30055610162582 1100 04-JAN-2026
UMA SHANKAR AWASTHI RAM DUTTA AWASTHI 76 HIRAN NAGAR , UNNAO INDIA UTTAR PRADESH UNNAO DPID-CLID-IN30169611428832 550 04-JAN-2026
DILIP SINGH YADAV SHYAM LAL YADAV A-757 ASHRAY ELDECO -II RAIBAREILI ROAD , LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH UNNAO DPID-CLID-1203320007832216 357.5 04-JAN-2026
RAJIV KUMAR SETH NA NA NA HOUSE NO 265 CHHAVANI , BANDA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BANDA DPID-CLID-1304140001255278 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHIV SHANKER AWASTHI NA NA NA HOUSE NO 330 SIVIL LAIN , BANDA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BANDA DPID-CLID-1304140001274282 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA NATH KAPOOR NA NA NA SHIV BHAWAN KATRA , BANDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BANDA DPID-CLID-IN30155720346228 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA GOPAL DIXIT NA NA NA BEHIND SINGH DHARAM KANTA TINDWARI ROAD KALUKUWAN BANDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BANDA DPID-CLID-IN30155720372006 1100 04-JAN-2026
DINESH KUMAR DIXIT KAUSHAL KISHOR DIXIT WARD NO16 ALIGANJ , BANDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BANDA DPID-CLID-IN30155720393456 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHRI KANTI DIXIT NA NA NA BEHIND SINGH DHARAM KANTA TINDWARI ROAD LKALUKUWAN BANDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BANDA DPID-CLID-IN30155720409295 1100 04-JAN-2026
SULABH SEHGAL NA NA NA PUNJABI COLONY PILI COLONY , BANDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BANDA DPID-CLID-IN30155720716298 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA AVASTHI SRI RAJENDRA NARAINAVASTHI 38 A PHASE II INDIRA NAGAR , BANDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BANDA DPID-CLID-IN30155720938346 1100 04-JAN-2026
AWADHESH PRASAD AKHILESH PRASAD STATE BANK OF INDIA STATION ROAD KARWI CHITRAKOOT UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH CHITRAKOOT DPID-CLID-1204720010051559 11 04-JAN-2026
NEETA MAURYA NA NA NA TYPE IV2 OFFICERS  COLONY INCOTEX DEPT 38 MG MARG ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-1201060000445842 550 04-JAN-2026
SARAD KUMAR VARSHNEY MR SK VARSHNEY 23-D, THORNIL ROAD , , ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-1201090001310743 275 04-JAN-2026
RAVINDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA C B LSRIVASTAVA 28 B47  ALLAPUR ALLAHABAD , ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30112715906190 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANJALI AWASTHI SRI SHRI SNARAINAWASTHI 168 PREETAM NAGAR , , ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30112716932030 1100 04-JAN-2026
GHAN SHYAM DAS NA NA NA 80 LUKER GANJ , , ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30133018516903 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJ KUMAR LATE SRI PRITHIVILAL S 21 SATYAM APPARTMENT THORNHIL ROAD ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30133020055568 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY SHARMA SHRI RAM MANOHARSHARMA 94, CHOWK GANGA DAS , , ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720695177 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM SHANKER NA NA NA LIG 159, PREETAM  NAGAR , , ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720973056 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH NA NA NA LIG- 167, TYPE- I PREETAM NAGAR SULEM SARAI ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720977649 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAVITRI JAISWAL NA NA NA CO R B JAISWAL 3067,BALUWAGHAT , ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155721367645 1100 04-JAN-2026
VISHWA NATH PARDAL NA NA NA 183 NAGAR MAHAPALIKA FLATS BEHIND TELEGRAPH OFFICE ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30202534020763 550 04-JAN-2026
SABHAKER TIWARI NA NA NA NO 28B1 MADAN MOHAN MALAVCEY ROAD JARJ TOWN ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-1301440002579749 605 04-JAN-2026
ANUPAM MISRA NA NA NA 9 TAGORE GARDEN , , ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30133017024149 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMITAV BANERJI BIMALENDU BANERJI 37 THORNHILL ROAD OPPOSITE INDIAN PRESS ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30133017250366 385 04-JAN-2026
RAJEEV SRIVASTAVA BHANU PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA 720609A, COLONEL GANJ , , ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720106258 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHANTA MUKHERJEE MR DEB KUMARMUKHERJEE 6-B, BELI ROAD NEW KATRA , ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720575611 561 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA GUPTA NA NA NA 73 E43 C Y CHINTAMANI ROAD GEORGE TOWN ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720879906 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANILESH GUPTA LATE MOTI LALKESARWANI 53, TAGORE TOWN , , ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155721087224 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEVENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI NA NA NA 187, A N JHA MARG GEORGE TOWN , ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155721721336 220 04-JAN-2026
RAJMANI TRIPATHI NA NA NA 3357-A2 MEERAPUR , ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30165310111977 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARCHANA GUPTA NA NA NA 162,  MEERGANJ , ALLAHABAD UTTAR  PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30007910314612 550 04-JAN-2026
PREMLATA TRIPATHI RAJESH TRIPATHI 395300 A ATTERSUIYA   ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-1201860000289775 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAMLENDRA JAISWAL SRI RADHEY SHYAMJAISWAL 125 PURA BALDI KYDGANJ , ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30112716980584 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJEEV PURWAR RADHA KRISHNA PURWAR 11A9A RANI MANDI , , ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30133018397180 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANJU MAHESHWARI LATE SHYAM KRISHNAMAHESHWARI 1180 KALYANI DEVI , ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30133018758432 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARENDRA KUMAR LATE RAMJI LAL 5 RIWA BUILDING LEADER ROAD , ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720500611 1100 04-JAN-2026
RADHEY MOHAN RAI GUR BUX RAI 3985B MEERA PUR , , ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720535099 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRABHA SRIVASTAVA LATE ONKAR NATHSRIVASTAVA 4336, PURA BALDI KYD GANJ , ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720615901 1100 04-JAN-2026
LAXMI PASBOLA NA NA NA 945 KALYANI DEVI , , ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720695134 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA MADAN MOHAN VAISH 11  VIVEKANAND MARG , , ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30267930013910 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARUNESH KUMAR SHUKLA RAM PRASAD SHUKLA SHUKLA TEA STORE 11  CHOWK ALLAHABAD UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30202534007653 1100 04-JAN-2026
KALPANA RAI NA NA NA C O SH R K RAI L I G 2 GOVINDNAGAR COLONY , ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30018312221634 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM NATH OIMA RAM BARAN SINGH M84, GOVIND PUR , , ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720419006 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA SAWHNEY NA NA NA 142 SHIV NAGAR COLONY ALLAHAPUR ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30223611011647 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMRIT LAL LATE HIRA LAL 21 OLD SOHABATIA BAGH , ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30112716753399 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEETA GOSWAMI NA NA NA 91 C8 C SARVODAYA NAGAR ALLAHPUR , ALLAHABAD, INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30133017237419 1100 04-JAN-2026
HANUMAN PRASAD NA NA NA 13 B  HARWARA OPPOSITE PAC GATE POST DHOOMANGANJ ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30133017371194 110 04-JAN-2026
PRAMOD KUMAR PANDA NA NA NA MAHARSHI ASHRAM AREILI, NAINI , ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720740458 550 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KAPIL NA NA NA 141  E 10 RAJ ROOPUR , , ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720616093 110 04-JAN-2026
RAM KUMAR NA NA NA 140 159 MEERA PATTI , ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155721000904 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP KESARI PURSHOTTAM DAS GUPTA 56137 PHAPHAMAU ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30114310891882 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANANT KUMAR SINHA LATE HARI SHANKARSINHA 116 CCDA  87 COLONY SARASWATI VIHAR SADAR BAZAR ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30133018440057 1100 04-JAN-2026
GANGARAM GURU DAYAL 77 TYPE-III, KENDRANCHAL COLONY, BEGUM SARAI ALLAHABAD UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-1203500000332670 638 04-JAN-2026
ARSHAD NIAZ NA NA NA E 86 GTB NAGAR KARELI SCHEME , ALLAHABAD, INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30133018546873 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA LATE SRI LALITPRAKASH B-1626 G T B NAGAR KARELI ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720527226 1100 04-JAN-2026
ALIM UDDIN NA NA NA E-88, GTB NAGAR KARELI SCHEME , ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155721086258 550 04-JAN-2026
RAJ KUMARI SRIVASTAVA NA NA NA 12109E1 BENI GANJ , ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155721590210 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHA MISHRA ARUN KUMAR MISHRA HNO 333 NEAR SALIKRAM INTER COLLEGE,NAIKA MAHEEN ,JHUNSI ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30133018046151 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAILASH CHANDRA RASTOGI MAHABIR PRASAD RASTOGI KAPRA MANDIR SARAI AKIL DIST KAUSHABI ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KAUSHAMBI DPID-CLID-IN30133017286200 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOUTAM BARIK NA NA NA STATE BANK OF INDIA PHULPUR , ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30133018318884 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAVERIA FATMA NA NA NA CO DR SUHAIL AHMAD MOHALLA SHAIKHPUR POST TOWN PHULPUR ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30133018365037 1100 04-JAN-2026
BEENA DEVI GAURI SHANKER RASTOGI 59-B MAHADEVAN TOLA , FATEHPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FATEHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720316402 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR MAURYA NA NA NA 251 ABOO NAGAR GT NAGAR , FATEHPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FATEHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720524684 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJAY KUMAR MISHRA LATE SRI KAILASHCHANDRAMISHRA MOH-  MIRAKHPUR TEHSIL-  BINDKI , FATEHPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FATEHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720474083 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM VISHAL MAURYA NA NA NA BANK OF BARODA BINDKI , FATEHPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FATEHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720830052 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD HOUSE NO 4 DARAGANJ JAHANABAD, BINDKI FATHEPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FATEHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30055610350463 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH SINGH RAM PRATAP SINGH VILLAGE-SAI POST-MAUHAR NEAR BINDKI DISTRICT-FATEHPUR FATEHPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FATEHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30311610640342 110 04-JAN-2026
POONAM AGRAWAL ARVIND KUMAR AGARWAL OPP ASHOK KR SHARMAADVOCATE SHAKTI NAGAR CHANDAUSI MORADABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155721498514 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJOY KUMAR CHAKRABORTY NA NA NA CO BANK OF BARODA GODOWLIA BRANCH DASASHAMEDH ROAD , VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30055610133407 1100 04-JAN-2026
RITESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA SRI AVDHESH KUMARVASTAVA J189-B NATI IMALI , VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30055610194958 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEELAM JAIN BIJAY KUMAR JAIN MS, VINAYAKAM SAREES, CK 202, THATHERI BAZAR, , VARANASI UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-1202890000017881 550 04-JAN-2026
GOPAL JEE GUPTA HN GUPTA CK 6550  B BARI PIYARI , VARANASI, INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30088814082926 1100 04-JAN-2026
ALOK PANDYA NA NA NA CO VIVIDH COLLECTIONS CK 5840   54 1ST FLOOR NEW MARKET ASHBHAIRO VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30112716821625 1100 04-JAN-2026
NATWAR LAL RATHI BHAWAR LAL RATHI C K 211 LABHI CHAUTRA CHOWK VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30133018068390 550 04-JAN-2026
KIRTI KUMAR DHRUV SHRI NAND LALDHRUV CK 209 THATHERI BAZAR , VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30133018376850 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR GUPTA SRI HARI NATH VARANASI  SATIONARY HOUSE K 5899 BARA GANESH MAIDAGIN VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30133018948464 1100 04-JAN-2026
ABDUL SALAM LATE SK SAKHIBULHAQUE KASTURI PARK KUMRAKHALIS PO NARENDRAPUR 24 PARGANAS KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30125028613251 1100 04-JAN-2026
TAPAS KUMAR MAJUMDER AMIYAKANTI MAJUMDER 1C SANTINAGAR ROAD NANDAN KANAN PO- RAHARA 24PGS N WB INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-1202280000002661 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOPAL CHANDRA GHOSH NA NA NA RBC ROAD BARASAT KOLKATA KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30023912597209 550 04-JAN-2026
KAUSHIK KUMAR DEY KALYAN KUMAR DEY KAIKHALI CHIRIAMORE GREEN VALLEY HSG CPLX E 406 RAJARHAT G KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30226913411095 33 04-JAN-2026
TAPAN NASKAR PRAFULLA NASKAR JALKAL NASKARPARA, MAHADEV NAGAR, MAHESHTALAN, DIST-24PGSS INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30210510181631 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAYASREE BHATTACHARYYA AJOY KUMAR BHATTACHARYYA BARUIPUR STATION ROAD PO BARUIPUR , DIST 24 PARGANAS SOUTH INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30018313389733 660 04-JAN-2026
APURBA BHATTACHARJEE AMARENDRA NATH BHATTACHARJEE HOUSE 11 HARIHARPUR HOSPITAL PARA VILL HARIHARPUR PO MALLICKPUR DIST 24 PGSS INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30125028437460 1100 04-JAN-2026



PRADEEP KUMAR OSWAL PADAM CHAND OSWAL 81, CHINTA MONI DEY ROAD, HOWRAH MAIDAN MARKET, 3RD FLOOR,  FLAT NO-306, HOWRAH WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-1202300000272573 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRABIR KUMAR DAS NA NA NA 83 MADHU SUDAN PAL CHOWDHURY 1ST BYE LANE HOWRAH , SUDAN NA NA FOLIOPLL950530 1100 04-JAN-2026
PUTUL DAS NA NA NA 83 MADHU SUDAN PAL CHOWDHURY 1ST BYE LANE HOWRAH , SUDAN NA NA FOLIOPLL950531 1100 04-JAN-2026
GITIKA MUKHERJEE NA NA NA 30 RAMMOHON MUKHERJEE LANE SIBPUR , HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30026310000828 720.5 04-JAN-2026
KUSHAL ROY CHOUDHURY GORA CHAND ROYCHOUDHURY 5311, DHARMATALA LANE, SHIBPUR , HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30095810077989 550 04-JAN-2026
PARAS MAL JAIN NA NA NA 7 ATINDRA MUKHERJEE LANE 4TH FLOOR,FLAT NO 4B HOWARH WB INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30045011475560 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBHABRATA SEN NA NA NA 19B1 COLLEGE ROAD HAORA CORPORATION B GARDEN HOWRA INDIA UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR DPID-CLID-IN30177411098295 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIKASH HAZRA NA NA NA 421 CHOWDHURI PARA LANE , HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30039411346762 1100 04-JAN-2026
TRIDIB RAYCHAUDHURY LATE GUNAMOY ROYCHOUDHURY 197 ANDUL ROAD BLOCK J FLAT 5 PO DANESH SHAIK LANE HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30125028850431 1100 04-JAN-2026
TAPAN DEY C DEY 23A BIRESWAR CHATTERJEE STREET BALLY NEAR BALLYGHAT RAILWAY STN HOWRAH WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30154915851220 137.5 04-JAN-2026
ANURADHA MUKHERJEE DEBASIS MUKHERJEE 23 GHOSES LANE POST BELUR , HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30021410326292 1100 04-JAN-2026
SOMNATH CHAKRABORTY LATE DHANANJOY CHAKRABORTY VILL  PO-HAROP PS-BAGNAN , DIST HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30032710290278 1100 04-JAN-2026
MS PITTU PODDAR MR PALLAB PODDAR 394 MERRY PARK PODIST HOOGHLY , , INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY DPID-CLID-IN30125028249073 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANIKA GHOSH NIRMAL KANTI GHOSH DIGRA UTTARPARA, WARD NO-1, BHADRESWAR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY DPID-CLID-1202420000224779 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR PAL LATE KRISHNA CHANDRAPAL BARASAT NANDIPARAKALITALA PO CHANDANNAGAR DIST HOOGHLY WB KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY DPID-CLID-IN30125028027402 550 04-JAN-2026
ILA CHATTERJEE NA NA NA POST & VILLLAGE PANDUA JOYPUR ROAD DIST HOOGLY , INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY DPID-CLID-IN30010010083876 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOUSUMI NANDI NA NA NA 75 HARANATHPUR ROAD PO BHADRAKALI DIST HOOGHLY , INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY DPID-CLID-IN30125028112680 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM KAILASH TIWARY MANGAL TIWARY TH-108, HIND MOTOR COLONY, PO - HIND MOTOR, DIST - HOOGHLY, KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY DPID-CLID-1203000000167631 825 04-JAN-2026
SUSHILA DEVI MAHESHWARI NA NA NA 179 BANGUR PARK PO RISHRA DIST HOOGHLY , INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY DPID-CLID-IN30125028097969 1100 04-JAN-2026
SALIL PAL NA NA NA VILL POST NAITY S DIST HOOGHLY , PS CHANDITALA INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY DPID-CLID-IN30039413676214 550 04-JAN-2026
SUKUMAR ROY NANI GOPAL ROY 115, KHAN PUKUR KALNA LINK ROAD BURDWAN WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30169610361722 440 04-JAN-2026
DEBABRATA ADHIKARI NA NA NA RLYQTR NO 285A AMBAGAN , PODIST- BURDWAN INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30032710366126 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANGEETA GHOSH MADAN GOPAL GHOSH 324 WILL BARI NORTH , , BURDWAN WBENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-1201090001411110 220 04-JAN-2026
SANTOSH KUMAR SINGHA SRI DHRUBA NARAYANSINGHA SR CREW CONTROLLER EASTERN RAILWAY BARDDHA MAIN JN BURDWAN WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-1202880000004134 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAYA SINHA NA NA NA 196 BHADRAPALLY PROGOTI KALIBARI ROAD BURDWAN BURDWAN WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-1203810000088764 44 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK PRASAD MONDAL LATE BHABANI PRASADMONDAL VILL & PO - MAHACHANDA DIST BURDWAN , , INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30085310034873 1100 04-JAN-2026
JANARDAN MANDAL JAGAT BANDHU MANDAL DHOKRASAHID NUTANPUKUR PO NUTANGANJ DT BURDWAN WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30021410670184 1210 04-JAN-2026
TULU BHANDARY NA NA NA BHANGAKUTHI BACK SIDE OF CHARU PETROL PUMP BURDWAN BURDWAN WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-1204470000534000 1067 04-JAN-2026
KOUSHIK BISWAS SASHI SEKHAR BISWAS MOBARAK PURA,KALITALA PADA DEBIPUR MEMARI BURDWAN MEMARI WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-1204630000258883 550 04-JAN-2026
BADRI NARAYAN NA NA NA NEW STATION ROAD OPP GURDWARA PO PANAGARH BAZAR DIST BURDWAN INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30039413770587 1100 04-JAN-2026
KALI PRASAD CHAKRABORTY LATE ATUL CHANDRACHAKRABORTY VILL- TELIPARA PO- TRILOK CHANDPUR , DIST BURDWAN    W B INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30039413766496 1100 04-JAN-2026
SISIR KUMAR GHOSH BISWANATH GHOSH S B 11, SWARABITAN SARANI RABINDRAPALLY, BLOCK A DURGAPUR 1 BURDWAN INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30009510643054 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAGHUNATH CHATTERJEE MRIGENDRAN CHATTERJEE VILL- KALIPUR PO- DURGAPUR , DURGAPUR WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-1202180000018426 110 04-JAN-2026
SUMIT KUMAR BAL NA NA NA ARABINDA PALLY DURGAPUR BURDWAN DURGAPUR WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-1205320000000208 275 04-JAN-2026
CHANCHAL PAITANDY TARAPADA PAITANDY E-261 COKEOVEN COLONY , DURGAPUR WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-1203840000454615 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARAYAN CH DAS DHIRENDRA KR DAS E 1 - 83B DPL TOWNSHIP DURGAPUR DIST BURDWAN INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30131320668622 165 04-JAN-2026
BINAY KUMAR SINGH SHIBSHANKAR SINGH 287 RISHI AUROBINDO NAGAR DHANDABAG DURGAPUR 3 BURDWAN DURGAPUR WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30051314456042 44 04-JAN-2026
RAFIKA AHAMED SAJID AHAMED 1227 ASHOKA AVENUE , DURGAPUR WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-1203840000017332 550 04-JAN-2026
NAAZNIN AKHTER NA NA NA 719 CENTRAL AVENUE A ZONE DURGAPUR WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30039412311439 1100 04-JAN-2026
NASIBA RUKSHANA NA NA NA 719 CENTRAL AVENUE A-ZONE , DURGAPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30039412311448 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDIP CHAKRABORTY S B CHAKRAORTY 1613 DESHBANDHU NAGAR DURGAPUR POST DIST BURDWAN WB INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30039413763016 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHARATI PAUL NA NA NA MEH-33, BHAGAT SINGH MARG DURGAPUR , BURDWAN ,WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30026310007688 550 04-JAN-2026
BIRSING KISKU NA NA NA A-202 IOC HOUSING COMPLEX FULJHORE DURGAPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30039412521996 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANI KANTA DAN NA NA NA VILL PURSHA P O DURGAPUR 7 DIST BURDWAN DURGAPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30267930967843 550 04-JAN-2026
AJOY KR PRASAD SHYAM SUNDAR PRASAD ARABINDA STORES MUCHIPARA DURGAPUR BURDWAN INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30077310232402 110 04-JAN-2026
NARAYAN MONDAL PANCHANAN MONDAL VILL-BANDRA POST-GOPALPUR , DIST-BURDWAN INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30039411615295 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHINMOY MOHAPATRA NA NA NA VILLAGE-RAJBANDH POST-RAJBANDH , RAJBANDH INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30039412249367 1100 04-JAN-2026
TAPAS BHATTACHARYYA NA NA NA BPCL LPG BOTTLING PLANT RAJBANDH CHITTI DURGAPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30039413610778 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAKHAN LAL DEBNATH NA NA NA ABKUNDU ANEERVAAN    QAISOR LANE BENACHITY DURGAPUR ,DIST- BURDWAN INDIA WEST BENGAL BURDWAN DPID-CLID-IN30077310003529 1100 04-JAN-2026
PHANIL RANJAN ROY NR ROY 813,DEROJIO PATH SAIL EMPLOYEES COOPT CITY CENTRE,DURGAPUR DIST- BURDWAN, WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30026310078410 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIRBAN BANERJEE NA NA NA 231  SARAJINI NAIDU PATH CITY CENTRE  DURGAPUR , DURGAPUR WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-1202990002236756 165 04-JAN-2026
MOHUA MUKHERJEE VASKAR MUKHERJEE 21, UDAY SANKAR BITHI 22, DURGAPUR BURDWAN DURGAPUR WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-1205320000044330 55 04-JAN-2026
RAWINDER SINGH NA NA NA 6331716 BB COLLEGE ROAD USHA GRAM ASANSOL 713301 WEST BENGAL INDIA , ASANSOL WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30021416266880 731.5 04-JAN-2026
JETENDRA NATH DUTTA NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD MOURIGRAM PO DUILYA ANDUL MOURI DUILYA DIST HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30039413521676 1100 04-JAN-2026
JYOSTNA MEHTA NA NA NA NURUDDIN ROAD, BEHIND BHOLA RATION CONTROL, , ASANSOL INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30210510087010 22 04-JAN-2026
SUBHAS KUMAR ARYA RAJENDRA PRASAD SAW SBGORAI ROAD OPPSUKANTA MAIDAN ASANSOL BURDWAN INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30069310156330 550 04-JAN-2026
AMRITA TAH NA NA NA SILICATE FACTORY ROAD PO ASANSOL , DIST BURDWAN WB INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30039413542379 137.5 04-JAN-2026
PRAMOD KUMAR AGARWAL NA NA NA GULZARI LAL AGARWAL 48, STATION ROAD, PO BURNPUR DIST BURDWAN INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30069310010745 275 04-JAN-2026
PRABIR KUMAR BASU NA NA NA QR NO B 16, ROAD NO - 5 , RSTS POST- BURNPUR , DIST- BURDWAN INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30069310113472 1100 04-JAN-2026
TAPAN KUMAR ROY NA NA NA BELALAYA , SHASTRI NAGAR PO- BURNPUR , DIST- BURDWAN INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30069310117521 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA TIWARY HARI PRASAD CHOUBEY X6 SOUTH ROAD BUNGLOW BURNPUR BURNPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30023913166562 935 04-JAN-2026
SUBRATA KUMAR PAL ANATH BANDHU PAL MADHUSUDANPUR COLLIERY PO-KAJORAGRAM DIST-BURDWAN WB INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30026310067924 550 04-JAN-2026
AJIT KUMAR SINGH DARJAN PRASAD SINGH INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD PO KALLA CH ASANSOL DIST BURDWAN INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30039413680384 1100 04-JAN-2026
MONU TODI BIMAL KUMAR TODI 32, P N MALIA ROAD P O RANIGANJ DISTT BURDWAN WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL PURBA BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30105510246650 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA PRASAD KHAITAN GOBIND RAM KHAITAN CO ZEMICAL 3 DR M N GHOSH ROAD RANIGANJ , INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30012611172548 11 04-JAN-2026
BELA DEVI SHARMA JAGANNATH SHARMA 3 TILAK ROAD PO RANIGANJ DIST BURDWAN RANIGANJ WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-1201330001173362 110 04-JAN-2026
DINANATH LOHIA LATE JOGESHWAR PRASADLOHIA CO UNIVERSAL IND CENTRE NSB ROAD, PO- SEARSOL RANIGANJ,DIST- BURDWAN RANIGANJ WESTBENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-1203450000656180 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURENDRA YADAV RAMASISH AHIR GIRIMINT 10 NO COLONY POST PARIHARPUR DT BURDWAN ASANSOL INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30160410639437 550 04-JAN-2026
SHRIDHAR KUMAR PAL NA NA NA PAL DRUG HOUSE VILL PO HARIPUR BURDWAN INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30039412740795 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOPAL DHOOT SHYAM SUNDAR DHOOT GOPAL MASALA AMUNITION ROAD PO BUDBUD BURDWAN WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-1203840001636941 550 04-JAN-2026
SAUMYENDU BANDYOPADHYAY SACHINDRA MOHAN BANDYOPADHYAY VILL- BULCHANDRAPUR PO-PAINTA , DT-BURDWAN INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30026310088996 1100 04-JAN-2026
SOHEL DAS NA NA NA SO CHANDRA SEKHAR DAS AT- MANIKPUR PO MIDNAPORE PASCHIM MEDINIPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL WEST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30095810139184 247.5 04-JAN-2026
BIKASH KHAMRAI NABA KUMAR KHAMRAI GHATI BABUR BAGAN, NUTAN BAZAR, , PASCHIM MEDINEPUR, INDIA WEST BENGAL WEST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30210510251453 1402.5 04-JAN-2026
RANJIT KUMAR SINHA NA NA NA CO,KALI ADHYA, BALLAVPUR, SOHAGI LANE, PASCHIM MIDNAPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL WEST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30210510282266 330 04-JAN-2026
MANTU SAMANTA NA NA NA VILL PO GOBARDHANPUR DIST PASCHIM , MIDNAPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL WEST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30021413898858 82.5 04-JAN-2026
PRASANTA SINGH LATE GAJENDRANATH SINGH VILL- KANCHANPUR PO- KESHIARY , DIST- MIDNAPUR W INDIA WEST BENGAL WEST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30077310122293 1100 04-JAN-2026
BISWANATH GHORAI JOGENDRANATH GHORAI MOUZA- BARBARISHA, GP- KOLA- I, PS-  KOLAGHAT, DISTT- MIDANPUR, BLOCK- KOLAGHAT, WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30236510314070 143 04-JAN-2026
MAUSUMI DAS RANJAN DAS MAUJA- PAIKPARI ANSHA, JL,NO-286, KOLA-2, KOLAGHAT PURBO MEDINIPUR, WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30236510372829 440 04-JAN-2026
DIBAKAR MANDAL NA NA NA SIJGERIA PO SIJGERIA , DIST MIDNAPORE INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30095810087705 550 04-JAN-2026
BISHNU PADA DE NA NA NA VILL KESHPUR PO KESHPUR , DIST PASCHIM MEDINIPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL WEST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30095810161592 1012 04-JAN-2026
DEBANJANA MAITY NA NA NA VILLPO-DASPUR PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , KOLKATA WEST-BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL WEST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-1203410000013104 165 04-JAN-2026
NITAI CHANDRA SAMANTA NA NA NA VILL DEWANCHAK PO CHOWKA PS GHATAL DT-PASCHIM MIDNAPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL WEST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413438643 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRABHAT KUMAR MITRA NA NA NA QR NO SII25, UNIT- I, NEW DEVELOPMENT, KHARAGPUR, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL WEST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30096610021182 275 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH AGARWAL RADHEY SHYAM AGARWAL CO, PATWARI OIL MILL 125103, WARD NO 15 MALANCHA ROAD, KHARAGPUR PASCHIM MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL WEST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-1202880000007382 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANTOSH KUMAR BISWAS SHIBABARATA BISWAS CO RAMPRASAD CHAKRABORTY 13694 SANOJAL WORD NO 29 , KHARAGPUR SEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL WEST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-1203320003451449 385 04-JAN-2026
ALLADA RAJESWAR RAO ALLADA BABU RAO CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA KHARAGPUR   KHARAGPUR , KHARAGPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL WEST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30021413256034 451 04-JAN-2026
SURESH CHANDRA BEHURA NA NA NA QR NO G804 TATA BEARINGS HOUSING COMPLEX PO- RAKHAJUNGLE KHARAGPUR  WB INDIA WEST BENGAL WEST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413382928 550 04-JAN-2026
PALLAB CHATTERJEE NA NA NA QTR NO 282 AIR FORCE STN KALAIKUNDA MIDNAPUR KHARAGPUR WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL WEST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-1203320001437178 473 04-JAN-2026
NIHARENDU PAL NA NA NA RLY QTRS NO NBT-13 UNIT A NEW TRAFFIC PO KHARAGPUR DIST MIDNAPORE W INDIA WEST BENGAL WEST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30039412444499 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA NA NA NA DVC MAYAPUR PO - TALBAGICHA DIST - MIDNAPUR WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL WEST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30289810166483 275 04-JAN-2026
NIVEDITA SAMANTA NA NA NA DANTAN MIDNAPORE , PASCHIM MEDINIPUR MIDNAPORE INDIA WEST BENGAL WEST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30021412663361 858 04-JAN-2026
MITA BHATTACHARYYA NA NA NA VILL AND PO-TOTANALA PS-BHAGWANPUR SUB DIV - EGRA DIST - PURBA MEDINIPUR EGRA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-1205320000053265 55 04-JAN-2026
RUHIT CHANDRA DAS BHOLA NATH DAS VILL BHAGABANTAPUR PO KHANJANCHAK , DIST PURBA MIDNAPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30021411755236 924 04-JAN-2026
HARADHAN SAMANTA NA NA NA VILL BASUDEBPUR PO KHANJANCHAK , DIST PURBA MIDNAPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413506852 1100 04-JAN-2026
PARIMAL DOLAI LATE SASHIBHUSAN DOLAI DURGACHAK COLONY E BLOCK PO DURGACHAK , DT MIDNAPUR E INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413619574 1100 04-JAN-2026
DILIP KUMAR DOLUY LATE SANTOSH KUMRDOLOY VIL BASUDEB PUR PO KHANJANCHAK , DT MEDINIPUR E INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413620389 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHARAT CHANDRA DOLOI LATE JEEVAN CHADNRADOLOI IOCL PO HALDIA OIL REFINERY DT MIDNAPORE EAST HALDIA W B INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413673859 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIJOY KUMAR BHUNIA HARA KRISHNA BHUNIA BLOCK F DURGACHAK COLONY PO DURGACHAK HALDIA DIST MINDNAPUR E INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30131320636491 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARAYAN CHANDRA KUITY RATAN CHANDRA KUITY VILL KHANJANCHAK PO KHANJAN CHAK PS DURGACHAK HALDIA NOTIFIED AREA SUFAHATA- I DIST MIDNAPUR EAST INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30131320646978 1100 04-JAN-2026
HRISHIKESH BHUNIA BHUSAN CH BHUNIA BASUDEVPUR EAST PO KHANJAN CHAK PS DURGACHAK DIST MIDNAPUR EAST INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30131320811350 1100 04-JAN-2026
TARAPADA MAITY NA NA NA BRAJANATH CAHK PO-HALDIA PORT , DIST-MIDNAPUR-E INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30039412235976 1100 04-JAN-2026
PABITRA KUMAR MONDAL LATE HARIPADA MONDAL IOCL HALDIA REFINERY MATERIAL STORES DEPT POST HALDIA REFINERY HALDIA INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413407524 1100 04-JAN-2026
ATANU BERA SUNIL KUMAR BERA OM AND S EMP NO 72366 HALDIA REFINERY , INDIAN OIL CORPORATION INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413592136 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATYENDRA KUMAR DOLUI NA NA NA IOC LTD MECH MAINT PO HALDIA OIL REFINERY , DIST MIDNAPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413594888 1100 04-JAN-2026
DILLIP KUMAR SAHOO NA NA NA PROJECT DEPT IOCL HALDIA REFINERY DIST MIDNAPUR , WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413595047 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJOY KUMAR MONDAL NA NA NA PROJECT DEPTT IOCL HALDIA REFINERY , DIST MIDNAPUR EAST INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413595276 1100 04-JAN-2026
ABANTI KUMAR SAHOO NA NA NA IOC LTD MD PO HALDIA OIL REFINERY , DIST PURBA MIDNAPORE INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413620242 1100 04-JAN-2026
RADHASHYAM SANTRA NA NA NA IOC  LTD HALDIA REFINERY , POST  HALDIA OIL REFINERY INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413620517 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHITTARANJAN SANTRA BANKIM BHARI SANTRA IOCL HALDIA OIL REFINERY DEPT MECHMAINTPLG POST HALDIA OIL REFINERY DIST PURBA MEDINIPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413620769 1100 04-JAN-2026
TAPAN KUMAR BARMAN NA NA NA IOCL HALDIA REFINERY POST HALDIA REFINERY PRODUCTION OMRS WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413621147 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAYANTA KUMAR MALI NA NA NA IOC HALDIA OIL REFINERY OM S BFS , DT MEDINIPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413672665 1100 04-JAN-2026
LUTFAR RAHAMAN NA NA NA DEPT PRODUCTION  SECTION OM S BITUMEND HALDIA REFINERY IOCL CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413672866 1100 04-JAN-2026
ACHINTYA MAITY B N MAITY DEPT PRODUCTION SECTION OM S HALDIA REFINERY HALDIA PURBA MIDNAPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413695446 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBRATA KUMAR DAS NA NA NA D H D S BLOCK HALDIA REFINERY PO HALDIA REFINERY DIST PURBA MIDNAPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413986007 1100 04-JAN-2026
SOMNATH MUKHERJEE NA NA NA DEPT PRODUCTION LOB IOC LTD PO HALDIA OIL REFINERY , DT MIDNAPUR E INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30131320644616 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAMAR CHANDRA DOLAI NA NA NA VILL ASHADTALA PO SUTAHATA , DT MIDNAPUR EAST INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30131320667175 1100 04-JAN-2026
LAKSHMI RAM MURMU SAONA MURMU DEPT PRODUCTION LPG IOC LTD HALDIA OIL REFINERY PO MIDNAPUR EAST INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30131320677130 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIDYUT KANTI HEMBRAM NA NA NA IOC LTD HALDIA REFINERY MECMAINT TPS PO HALDIA OIL REFINERY MIDNAPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30125028057269 1100 04-JAN-2026
BAIDYA NATH MURMU RUP CHAND MURMU 2112-H, IOC, TS QTR, HALDIA TS , MIDNAPUR E INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30032710541395 1100 04-JAN-2026
SOMRA MUNDA NA NA NA 11138 IOC PO HALDIA TS , DIST PURBA MEDINIPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30021412838112 1100 04-JAN-2026
SADHAN CHANDRA PRADHAN NA NA NA CO VHUPATI PRADHAN QTR NO 119B CLUCTR-11 HALDIA TS DT MIDNAPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413619277 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAGESWAR NAYAK NA NA NA 1165 IOC TOWNSHIP HALDI TOWNSHIP MEDINPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413620857 1100 04-JAN-2026
LAKSHMI MAJHI NA NA NA 179 A IOC HALDIA TOWNSHIP MEDINIPOR INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413672745 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOURI SANKAR PATTANAYAK NA NA NA H R E C C S LTD HALDIA TOWNSHIP , DIST PURBA MIDNAPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413694040 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIJOY MANDI NA NA NA QR NO 1191A  IOC TOWNSHIP PO HALDIA TOWNSHIP DIST MIDNAPUR WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30125028057324 1100 04-JAN-2026
HRISIKESH KARAN SHRI BINOD BIHARIKARAN DURGACHAK COLONY F BLOCK  PO DURGACHAK DIST MIDNAPUR , INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30125028184022 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDIPTA ROY SURAJIT ROY CO-SURAJIT ROY VILLPO- BASULIA PS-MAHISHADAL PURBA MEDINIPUR MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-1201910300609531 55 04-JAN-2026
GOPAL CHANDRA KANDAR JNANENDRA NATH KANDAR VILL RANGIBASAN PO MAHISHADAL PS MAHISHADAL DIST MIDNAPUR EAST INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30131320656429 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRADIPTA KUMAR DAS PURNACHANDRA DAS RAMA VILLA VILL TERAPEKHYA PO MAHISHADAL MOZA GARKAMALPUR DIST MIDNAPUR EAST INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30131320952393 1100 04-JAN-2026
SK RABIAL ALAM SK NURAL ISLAM SAMSABAD KANCHAN NAGAR  PURBA MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-1203840000264216 1100 04-JAN-2026
DULAL CHANDRA MAITY NA NA NA VILL KANDAPASARA PO DURGAPUR , DIST PURBA MEDINIPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30039414058556 1100 04-JAN-2026
RADHAKRISHNA MANNA NA NA NA VILL- DIHI SHIBRAMNAGAR PO- SHIBRAMNAGAR PS- SUTAHATA DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30032710510267 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMAL KUMAR BERA BIBHUTI BHUSAN BERA SUTAHATA NEAR MADHYA PALLY , PURBA MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-1301440001396286 1100 04-JAN-2026



MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA NA NA NA VILL KRISHNANAGAR PO DORO KRISHNA NAGAR VIA SUTAHATA DIST PURBA MEDINIPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413594134 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJA RAM MAITY NA NA NA VIL SIJBEDIA VIA N ANANTAPUR , EAST MIDNAPORE INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413620030 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRONOY KUMAR CHATTERJEE LATE BHAKTARAM CHATTERJEE VILL PANA GIRISH MORE PO DORO JOYNAGAR , DIST PURBA MIDNAPUR W B INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413695204 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHABANI PRASAD MANDAL RABINDRANATH MANDAL VILL- CHOULKHOLA PO-SIBRAMNAGAR BHAHANIPUR DIST- PURBA MEDINAPUR HALDIA INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30039417212384 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARU GOPAL SAMANTA NA NA NA VILL CHAULKHALA PO SIBRAMNAGAR PS SUTAHATA DIS MIDNAPUR   WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30125028055685 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANIK LAL MAITI NA NA NA VILL BANAGOPALPUR P O SUTAHATA , DIST PURBA  MIDNAPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30125028057156 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOUMITA JANA SHIBAPRASAD JANA PARBATIPUR TAMLUK NR TAMLUK NATIONAL CONGRESS OFF , TAMLUK INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30220110555713 55 04-JAN-2026
PIJUSH KANTI MANDAL B K MANDAL CO TUSHAR  KANTI DAS 579  NW  NO , TAMLUK INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413565509 1100 04-JAN-2026
BILWA PADA NAYAK BHUPATI CHARAN NAYAK PLOT NO-1441, VILL-DEULPOTA PO-BARBASUDEVPUR DIST-PURBA MIDNAPUR HALDIA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-1203840000851618 1100 04-JAN-2026
PARIMAL KUMAR MANDAL NA NA NA VILLAGEPOST CHAITANYAPUR , , MIDNAPORE E INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30039415325853 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBRATA ADHIKARI NIRANJAN ADHIKARI VILL PO BAR BASUDEBPUR VIA CHAITANYAPUR , DIST MINDAPORE EAST INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30131320641175 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBAL CHANDRA PRAMANIK NA NA NA VILL LAKSHYA PO LAKSHYA PS MAHISHADAL DIST MIDNAPORE EAST INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30131320642526 1100 04-JAN-2026
LABA KUMAR ACHARYA MIHIRLAL ACHARYA VILL PO KUMARPUR PS BHAWANIPUR , MIDNAPUR E DIST INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30131320657719 1100 04-JAN-2026
SYED MAHAFUJ RAHAMAN SYED AHAMMAD ALI DHEKUA UTTAR PURBA PALLI DHEKUR SUTAHATA PURBO MEDINIPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30021411755393 1100 04-JAN-2026
SWAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY NA NA NA VILL AND POST  BARADA KHEJURTALA SUTAHATA DT MIDNAPUR EAST WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413673086 1100 04-JAN-2026
ALOKE MAITY NA NA NA VILL-PATNA PO-PASCHIM PATNA PS-CHANDIPUR PURBA MEDINIPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30289810024175 1375 04-JAN-2026
BANADEB MAITI NA NA NA VILL-KALIKAKHALI PS-CHANDIPUR PO- MATH CHANDIPUR DIST-PURBA MEDINIPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413593792 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY LOHIA LATE GOURISANKAR LOHIA CO LATE GOURISANKER LOHIA G P SINGHA ROAD , BANKURA INDIA WEST BENGAL BANKURA DPID-CLID-IN30264610016750 1100 04-JAN-2026
MALATI ROY DHARANIDHAR ROY VILL SANDI PO BHOJDA DIST BANKURA BANKURA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL BANKURA DPID-CLID-1203840000735734 220 04-JAN-2026
GANGADAS SINHA MAHAPATRA SANATAN SINHA MAHAPATRA KATJURIDANGA KUNDUA DIHI MILAN PALLY BANKURA INDIA WEST BENGAL BANKURA DPID-CLID-IN30039413764369 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARADHAN MANDAL NA NA NA PRANABANANDA PALLY PO KENDUADIHI, DIST BANKURA , BANKURA WB INDIA WEST BENGAL BANKURA DPID-CLID-1203450000485195 275 04-JAN-2026
DEBNATH DUTTA BAIDYANATH DUTTA MAUJA PATRASAYER JEELA NO49 BANKURA BANKURA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL BANKURA DPID-CLID-1201330000296299 825 04-JAN-2026
SUDIP SAHA PANKAJ KUMAR SAHA CO SAHA TRADING TAXI STAND PURULIA , INDIA WEST BENGAL PURULIA DPID-CLID-IN30174010082625 1100 04-JAN-2026
RITA SARKAR NA NA NA KADAM KULI PURULIA , PURULIA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL PURULIA DPID-CLID-1205200000001120 220 04-JAN-2026
PALASH BANERJEE SHANKAR BANERJEE VILLAGE  KASHIPUR POST PANCHAKOTERAJ DIST PURULIA , INDIA WEST BENGAL PURULIA DPID-CLID-IN30249610003676 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUMIT KUMAR DANA NA NA NA QTR NO D223 STPS TOWNSHIP SANTALDIH PURULIA SANTALDIH WEST BENGAL INDIA INDIA WEST BENGAL PURULIA DPID-CLID-IN30226913057536 22 04-JAN-2026
JYOTIRMOY DUTTA LATE SHRI JIBANKRISHNADUTTA FATEPUR PURBAPARA MALLARPUR 1NO MAYURESWAR 1 RAMPURHAT BIRBHUM INDIA WEST BENGAL BIRBHUM DPID-CLID-IN30177413670046 110 04-JAN-2026
BIJAN KUMAR SARKAR NA NA NA MURARI DUTTA LANE PO - RAMPURHAT DIST - BIRBHUM RAMPURHAT WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL SURI DPID-CLID-1204630000046071 440 04-JAN-2026
GOPAL PAREKH NA NA NA 2 SEETA KUTIR , CDBARFIWALA LANE, ANDHERI WEST, MUMBAI , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30090710090978 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJEEV NARANG SHREECHAND NARANG 778  ASHOK CHOWK ADARSH NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30112715709849 550 04-JAN-2026
AJAY KUMAR RAWAT GYAN CHANDRA RAWAT IDBI BANK CCU JAIPUR 118 GOVIND MARG RAJA PARK JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30051316339118 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMIT BHATNAGAR NA NA NA 631128 SANATAN NAGAR , NR SANATANNAGAR MANDIR LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30051320174846 550 04-JAN-2026
BIMAL FRANCIS THADIKARAN T V FRANCIS NAUTICA 100 PO BOX SP60563 SEA VIEW DRIVE NASSAU BAHAMAS BAHAMAS NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30133021416978 27500 04-JAN-2026
KETKEE RAJENDRAKUMAR PANICKER RAJENDRAKUMAR PANICKER FLAT NO 11 EZDAAN 18A MUSHEREIB DOHA PC 4586 DOHA QATAR QATAR NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30267932694026 3300 04-JAN-2026
SHYAM SUNDER BOHRA SHRI SHIV SHANKERBOHRA ASSTT GENERAL MANAGER DISC PROCEEDING DEPTT STATE BANK OF BIKANER AND JAIPUR HEAD OFFICE, JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30611420009546 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUPRIYA MAHALA VIRENDRA KUMAR MAHALA 22 CHHABRA SADAN GANESH COLONY, IMALI  PHATAK JAIPUR RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30116030264440 1100 04-JAN-2026
HEMLATA NATANI CHANDRA PRAKASH NATANI A-4, MALSISAR HOUSE, STATION ROAD, , JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1202920000044068 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURENDRA YADAV MAHADEV PRASAD YADAV 32,JAI AMBEY COLONY,AJMER ROAD,SODALA JAIPUR RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1202920000127898 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAVJIBHAI KHODABHAI REWAR NA NA NA 61-A BHAGUNAGAR SOC, GANESH NAGAR BHATHA VILLAGE , SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1201070000209205 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURESH DAGADU CHEMATE DAGADU BHANUDAS CHEMATE SWAPNA PUSHPA COLONY BEHIND KAILASH MINI MARKET BUS STOP NO 16 THERGAON PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1302070000055908 2200 04-JAN-2026
SAVITA RAMESH MALU HIBALAL UTTAMCHAND KARNAVAT BUILDINGD SIR GOLARD FLAT NO 48 PREMLOK PARK CHINCHWAD PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30051315266747 440 04-JAN-2026
LOVE KUMAR RAJPUT LATE SH RRRAJPUT MOH  LATTOWALI KANKHAL , HARDWAR INDIA UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR DPID-CLID-IN30133018599331 2200 04-JAN-2026
BRAJESH KUMAR JAIN LATE SHRI ASHARFILALJAIN 791 SHASTRI NAGAR , MEERUT INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-IN30155720877015 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH CHANDER SEHGAL NA NA NA 40 VASANT KUNJ TRANSPORT NAGAR MEERUT INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-IN30112715764085 2200 04-JAN-2026
NAVIN RAIZADA NA NA NA F-82, SHASTRI NAGAR, , MEERUT CITYUP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-IN30205010030783 2200 04-JAN-2026
UDAIVIR SINGH LATE SHRI BHAVARSINGH I 15 PALLAV PURAM PHASE 1 MEERUT INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-IN30112716148733 4400 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR JAIN NA NA NA PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK INDUSTRIAL AREA BRANCH , MUZAFFAR NAGAR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30120910062053 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHAMIM AHMED NASIR AHMED STREET NO6 AMBA BIHAR COLONY MUJJAFARNAGAR , MUJJAFARNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR DPID-CLID-1202770000246540 6600 04-JAN-2026
PIYUSH GARG NA NA NA 7741 SANJAY MARG PATEL NAGAR MUZAFFARNAGAR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039412589987 2200 04-JAN-2026
BHUSHAN LAL GARG NA NA NA 781, PATEL NAGAR SOUTH BHOPA ROAD, NEW MANDI MUZAFFARNAGAR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30147720059370 2200 04-JAN-2026
AMIT MEHROTRA MEHROTRA RAJESH VISHNU NARAYAN RADHEY SHYAM LAL BAGH SITAPUR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SITAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30088814227535 5500 04-JAN-2026
P K SHULA NA NA NA 104, BUTTS GANJ NEAR UJAGAR LAL COLLEGE , SITAPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SITAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155721806227 8800 04-JAN-2026
ASHA AGARWAL NA NA NA 151 SHEIKH CHAND , , PILIBHIT INDIA UTTAR PRADESH PILIBHIT DPID-CLID-IN30118620068073 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHANTI KUMAR SHARMA NA NA NA 155, MOHATISHAM KHAN , , PILIBHIT INDIA UTTAR PRADESH PILIBHIT DPID-CLID-IN30155720580641 3300 04-JAN-2026
ANJU AGARWAL DR SUNIL KUMARAGRWAL MOH BAKTHBAR LAL   BISALPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH PILIBHIT DPID-CLID-1206120000273811 2200 04-JAN-2026
MUKESH VARSHNEY D N VARSHEY MOHAN NAGAR KASHI NAGAR , LAKHIMPUR KHERI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KHERI DPID-CLID-IN30155720375007 3300 04-JAN-2026
URMILA RANI NA NA NA IDGAH LAKHIMPUR KHERI , UP STATE INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LAKHIMPUR KHERI DPID-CLID-IN30131320552761 2200 04-JAN-2026
OMKAR PAL NA NA NA CO INDANE BOTTLING PLANT , , LAKHIMPUR KHIRI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LAKHIMPUR KHERI DPID-CLID-IN30155720894903 14300 04-JAN-2026
ANIL VISHNOI HARSWAROOP VISHNOI BHOOD WARD OPP SAHNI TRANSPORT LAKHIMPUR KHERI, GOLA GOKARANNATH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LAKHIMPUR KHERI DPID-CLID-IN30133018246511 4400 04-JAN-2026
LAL SINGH NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD KATHGODAM DEPOT KATHGODAM NAINITAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND NAINITAL DPID-CLID-IN30155720499651 2200 04-JAN-2026
BRIJ LAL NA NA NA 6-342, KALAWATI PANT COLONY HALDWANI DISTT NAINITAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND NAINITAL DPID-CLID-IN30147720013047 4400 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASH CHANDRA KANDPAL NA NA NA BEHIND RICE MILL TALLI , HALDWANI INDIA UTTARAKHAND HALDWANI DPID-CLID-IN30155720158478 14300 04-JAN-2026
AJENDRA SINGH KHATRI NA NA NA AMRAWATI COLONY TALLI BAMORI NAINITAL HALDWANI INDIA UTTARAKHAND HALDWANI DPID-CLID-IN30155720975254 14300 04-JAN-2026
AJITA CHANDRA NA NA NA NEAR PWD OFFICE KICHHA , UDHAM SINGH NAGAR INDIA UTTARAKHAND NAINITAL DPID-CLID-IN30155720288782 2200 04-JAN-2026
MOOL CHANDRA AHIRWAR NA NA NA MINOR LIFT CANAL DIVISION DHARANAULA ALMORA UTTARAKHAND INDIA UTTARAKHAND ALMORA DPID-CLID-1201910100895851 1650 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH CHANDRA DIMRI NA NA NA CO K T PHARMACEUTICALS RANI BAZAR BARGAON GONDA U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GONDA FOLIOPLL950833 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA KUMAR NA NA NA VILLPOST- WAZIRGANJ , , GONDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GONDA DPID-CLID-IN30155721598089 2200 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY NA NA NA 181 MAHANGUPUR TARABGANJ GONDA U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GONDA DPID-CLID-IN30051311143076 1650 04-JAN-2026
RAJESHWARI GUPTA NA NA NA 208 SRI BANKE BIHARI BHAWAN MEERAKHEL PURA , BAHRAICH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAHRAICH DPID-CLID-IN30055610199402 5500 04-JAN-2026
SANGEETA SHARMA NA NA NA WO RAJESH SHARMA P N B CAMPUS JARWAL ROAD DIST BAHRAICH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAHRAICH DPID-CLID-IN30311610009128 3850 04-JAN-2026
MUBARAK ALI NAWAB ALI RUDHAULI RUDRA NAGAR BASTI U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BASTI DPID-CLID-IN30058910179374 2200 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY LAXMI AGRAWAL NA NA NA WARD NO-2, KRISHNA NAGAR NEPAL PO BARHNI , SIDDHARTH NAGAR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SIDDHARTHNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720876451 16500 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA NA NA NA 58, KHARIYA POKHRA BASHARATPUR , GORAKHPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720206881 3300 04-JAN-2026
SYED MOHD ALIIBRAHIM LATE SYED MOHDALISAGHIRSB MOH-BULAQIPUR PS-TIWARIPUR , GORAKHPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720576365 2200 04-JAN-2026
MANJU SINHA NA NA NA PO-BARI QAZIPUR NASEMAN HATHA , GORAKHPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720644095 2200 04-JAN-2026
PEETABH MAHESH DR MAHESH PRASAD B-4, TIWARI PUR COLONY , , GORAKHPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720932069 2200 04-JAN-2026
B R AYA SHRI MANI RAMARYA SHANTI KUNJ NEAR ENGINEER S ENCLAVE G M S ROAD DEHRADUN INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720965654 2200 04-JAN-2026
MINU KUMARI NA NA NA 24 A DAIRY RLY COLONY , , GORAKHPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720693825 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR JAISWAL LATE BHAGWATI PRASADJAISWAL 110, NICHLAUL , , MAHARAJGANJ INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MAHARAJGANJ DPID-CLID-IN30155721002764 12650 04-JAN-2026
VINDHYA BASINI PDSRIVASTAVA NA NA NA VILLPO UNWAL , , DIST GORAKHPUR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133018038609 5500 04-JAN-2026
GIRIJESH CHANDRA CHATURVEDI RAJ DEO CHAUBEY UCO BANK URWA BAZAR , GORAKHPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720620861 2200 04-JAN-2026
MANGROO NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD BULK OIL DEPOT BAITALPUR DEORIA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH DEORIA DPID-CLID-IN30133018566957 4400 04-JAN-2026
SURENDRA PRASAD LATE GAYA PRASAD IOC, BATALPUR GORAKHPUR ROAD , DEORIA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH DEORIA DPID-CLID-IN30155720951825 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAMA KANT SHYAM DEO IOC DEPOT BAITAL PUR , DEORIA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH DEORIA DPID-CLID-IN30155720996162 2200 04-JAN-2026
BIRI SINGH LATE SRI MAWARIRAM FC-34, CHANDANVAN NEAR WATER TANK , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720185536 2200 04-JAN-2026
SATYA DEV NA NA NA IC -20 CHANDAN VAN , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720986440 8910 04-JAN-2026
KESHAV DEO NA NA NA VILLAGE AND POST BAAD , , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155721011339 2200 04-JAN-2026
LAL SINGH NA NA NA DHANA TEJA POST- BARARI , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720998992 2200 04-JAN-2026
GULAB SINGH NA NA NA VILL DHANA TEJA POST BARARI , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30039413750772 2200 04-JAN-2026
HARIPRAKASH BALAYYA GADDE BALAYYA LACHAMAYYA GADDE C-13 PATWARDHAN BAUG LIFELINE HOSPITAL BUILDING ERANDAVANE , PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30021413741623 2563 04-JAN-2026
ABHIJEET ACHARYA RATHINDRA NATH ACHARYA 7402 BPCL COLONY GOKULDHAM GOREGAON EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30047641818903 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY RAMPRAKASH SAXENA RAM PRAKASH SAXENA A111 201 BAHAR CO OP HOU SOC LTD FILM CITY ROAD YASHODHAM MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30290242603407 550 04-JAN-2026
PANJABRAO CHONELAL WAGHMARE CHONELAL WAGHMARE D09, IOC HSG COMP BH DOCTOR HOUSE AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30098210357293 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRAVEEN CHUGH MANOHAR LAL CHUGH 496 VIKAS KUNJ VIKAS PURI , , DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30021413658643 429 04-JAN-2026
ARUN SEIGELL JAGDISH CHANDER SEIGELL D 142 NEW RAJINDER NAGAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30047642217463 11000 04-JAN-2026
L P SAWHNEY SHIV DAS SAWHNEY B-5134 PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30211310036425 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHENDRA KUMAR JAIN SHANTI LAL JAIN 63 JAWAHAR NAGAR , , NEEMUCH MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH NEEMUCH DPID-CLID-IN30051316829497 2200 04-JAN-2026
ROOP SINGH RAM PRASAD SINGH BAWARIA KALA , , BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30060110275937 1100 04-JAN-2026
ABHISHEK JAIN MAHENDRA KUMAR JAIN 10 3 MARWARI ROAD OPP DNANI SHAFAKHANA PEELI BUILDING BHOPAL M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30060110286987 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANKIT JAIN NARENDRA KUMAR JAIN 10 3 MARWARI ROAD OPP PNB , BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30060110287109 2200 04-JAN-2026
MANJEET SINGH S HARBAN INGH 220 HIG APARTMENTS HOUSING BOARD COLONY URBAN ESTATE PHASE-I JALANDHAR CITY INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30143610090162 2200 04-JAN-2026
KANCHAN SIKANDER PAUL HNO 68 M GOBIND NAGAR BASTI GUZAN JALANDHAR INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30184610227750 1650 04-JAN-2026
ANOKH SINGH SUNDER SINGH 322  MOTA SINGH NAGAR , , JALANDHAR INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30267931103046 1100 04-JAN-2026
ERAJ MANILKA FERNANDO SUNIL EDWARD FERNANDO B 502 5TH FLR BRENTWOOD CHS HIRANANDANI GARDENS POWAI ZONE 3 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30226913477501 55 04-JAN-2026
MUSTAFA AHMED MUKLESH UDDIN AHMED 405 JUPITER BLDG SUNCITY A S MARG POWAI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30133019910833 1100 04-JAN-2026
RANA RAJDIPSINH M M G RANA LALBAHADUR SOCIETY MAIN ROAD DHEBAR ROAD SOUTH RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-IN30051315256164 550 04-JAN-2026
MANDIP VINODBHAI KALARIA NA NA NA EMERY STONE CO 6 RAJPUT PARA BRAHMAN BUILDING , RAJKOT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-IN30047642031075 5500 04-JAN-2026
NARAYAN VENKATRAMAN VENKATRAMAN NARAYANAN FLAT NO 02 GRD FLOOR SHANTI BLDG PLOT NO 84 SECOND ROAD GOVANDI ROAD MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051312292706 1100 04-JAN-2026
JIGNESH KIRTIKUMAR GAJIWALA KIRTIKUMAR SHASHIKANT GAJIWALA 43 - IOC NAGAR AKOTA , VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000678207 1100 04-JAN-2026
HAZARIKA PRANABJIT HAZARIKA BUBUL 9B YOGESWAR SOC BH VIDYA VIHAR SCHOOL PART II SUBHANPURA BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30154916821227 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANJU DEVI JHANWAR NA NA NA 182, THATERI BAZAR , , VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30155720085637 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHRUTI AGRAWAL KRISHNA KUMAR C K 1430 CO NAVNEET DAS MUKUND DAS LAKHI CHAUTRA VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30133020246976 1100 04-JAN-2026
SADHANA SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA B-375, SHIVALA , , VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30155720431439 1100 04-JAN-2026
BANSI YADAV SHUKDEV YADAV VILLAGE- JAMALPUR POST-KAZISARI , VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30155720511893 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAY SHILA NA NA NA CO RAMANUJ THAKUR ORIENTAL BANK OF COMMERCE NICHIBAG VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30155720516504 1100 04-JAN-2026
KANTA DEVI JHANWAR KANTI LAL JHANWAR CO R R JHANWAR, CK 182, THATERI BAZAR 1ST FLOOR, CHOWK VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30155720546175 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ KUMAR WAHI NA NA NA B 3855 M-47 TULSIPUR MAHMOORGANJ VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30155720671916 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIMAN KUMAR SARBOBHOUM SHRI AKSHOY KUMARSARBOBHOUM B-7108, HARARBAGH SONARPURA , VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30155720990439 1100 04-JAN-2026
URMILA BIYANI GHANSHYAM BIYANI BIYANI ENTERPRISES MAHAPALIKA KATRA NICHI BAGH VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30155720991071 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA PT BIHARI LALKAVI B-375,SHIVALA , , VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30155721752252 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANATAN MISHRA SHRI HARI BANSHMISHRA S136  5C B CENTRAL JAIL ROAD CANTT , VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30055610160459 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARAYANI DEVI LATE CHANDRA SHEKHARSINGH S-2656-D-13, GOVIND NAGAR COLONY SIKRAUL , VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30055610179799 1100 04-JAN-2026
BABBAN PRASAD SINGH KAPIL DEO SINGH SBPGCOLLEGE BARAGAON , VARANASI UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-1201320000332126 759 04-JAN-2026
ROMESH JAISWAL NA NA NA RADHE SHYAM JAISWAL S 21116-A PARED KOTHI VARANASI VARANASI UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-1302590000878290 1100 04-JAN-2026
BINA SINGH NA NA NA SH-83K-1, RAM JANKI DHAM SHIVPUR , VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30155720832880 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR BIYANI NA NA NA J-1235, DHOOP CHANDI NATI IMLI , VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30155720990869 1100 04-JAN-2026
VINDHYESHWARI PRASAD MISHRA NA NA NA B34154A, 2-M-1 SARAINANDAN, DASHMI SUNDERPUR VARANASI MAHMOARGANJ VARANASI, UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI FOLIOPLL950143 1100 04-JAN-2026
LOK NATH SINGH NA NA NA SH-340, B-73, TULSI VIHAR COLONY NAWALPUR BASAHI SHIVPUR VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30155720657979 1100 04-JAN-2026
SARVESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA NA NA NA HOUSE NO 404 B DLW COLONY , VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30088814260039 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRADEEP KUMAR VERMA SHYAMA RAM CO PRADEEP KUMAR VERMA CO DR RAM KUMAR SINGH RAJ CLINIC NEAR CHHITTUPUR GATE VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30112716978039 550 04-JAN-2026
ARVIND NA NA NA PLOT NO 42 ROHIT NAGAR NARIA VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30155720529158 550 04-JAN-2026
MUNESHWAR DAYAL LATE SRI RSSINGH H NO N2130 C-1 PRAGAYA NAGAR SUNDERPUR VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30155720577438 275 04-JAN-2026
JYOTSNA DHARMENDRA KUMAR B 3183 -2 RASHMI NAGAR COLONY LANKA VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30155720751782 1100 04-JAN-2026



AWDHESH KUMAR LATE SRI SHIVNATHPRASAD B-IIF-II, MEERA COLONY BHU VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30155720990615 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHIV SAHANI SRI JALDHAR SAHANI INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LIMITED BABATPUR AIRPORT , VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30155720991159 1100 04-JAN-2026
AWANISH KUMAR SINGH NA NA NA 2478 KATHAGOLAWA MACHARAHATTA RAMNAGAR VARANASI UTTARPRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30039412894009 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR LTSRI RAM NARESHPRASAD C 33136-A-1-G CHANDUA CHHITTUPUR VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30055610273192 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH GANGWANI NA NA NA D 52 41 C LAXMI KUND , , VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30021412337295 165 04-JAN-2026
ABHINAV RASTOGI S B RATOGI B 22153  A1 VINAYAKA , VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30133018140032 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANU PANDYA NA NA NA 58 JAWAHAR NAGAR BHELUPUR , VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30133018911574 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA PANDEY NA NA NA B-3813-4, NAVODIT NAGAR EXTN MAHMOORGANJ , VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30155720200252 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ KUMAR BHARDWAJ S N BHARDWAJ N-1668, B-1, SUDAMAPUR , , VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30155720797140 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH LATE ANIRUDH SINGH VILLAGE - GOKULPURSURAWAN PO- KAZISARAJ , VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30155720093477 825 04-JAN-2026
RAM SARAN SAPOO RAM INDIAN OIL CORPORATION INDANE BOTTLING PLANT HARAHUA VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30155720113850 1100 04-JAN-2026
PREM CHAND SRI KEDAR NATHRAM INDIAN BOTTLING PLANT HARAHUA , VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30155720955572 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUNEENDRA KUMAR PODDAR LATE RAGHUNANDAN PODDAR AT INDANE BOTTLING PLANT PO HARAHUA , VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30155720955628 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAILASH NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTDMD INDANE BOTTLING PLANT JHUSI ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30155721000666 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH NA NA NA VILL GOKULPUR PO KAZISARAI , VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30155721042185 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARISH CHANDRA PATHAK NA NA NA VILL- MADHORAMPUR POST- GOPIGANJ , SANT RAVIDAS NAGAR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SANT RAVIDAS NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720433372 1100 04-JAN-2026
P BALASUBRAMANIAM NA NA NA UNION BANK OF INDIA BHADOHI BRANCH , BHADOHI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SANT RAVIDAS NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720235895 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH NA NA NA VILL- FUTAHA , POST-ABHOLI DISST- SRN BHADOHI , BHADOHI UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SANT RAVIDAS NAGAR DPID-CLID-1201090002036551 550 04-JAN-2026
AJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL NA NA NA BAJAJI MOHALLA, RASARA, , BALLIA, UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BALLIA DPID-CLID-1203040000034081 550 04-JAN-2026
SUDHA ALOK PIUSH KUMAR ALOK C-13 SARVODAYA NAGAR , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413984509 1100 04-JAN-2026
USHA RANI DR RAM NARAYANTIWARI DURGA SADAN 2A, BALLOCH TOLA , JAUNPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JAUNPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720054655 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANJU KUMARI NA NA NA UNION BANK OF INDIA, MAIN BRANCH MANDI NASEEB KHAN PO SADAR JAUNPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JAUNPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720177974 1100 04-JAN-2026
RUDRESH MOHAN JAISWAL SHRI HARI MOHANJAISWAL KHWAJAGI TOLA PO-SADAR NEAR ATALA MASJID JAUNPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JAUNPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720602859 1100 04-JAN-2026
OM PRAKASH SINGH CHET NARAYAN SINGH DISTT HOSPITAL CAMPUS DISTT HOSPITAL JAUNPUR STATION ROAD JAUNPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JAUNPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720893314 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR GAUTAM NA NA NA DEV FILLING STATION SHABARHAD SHAHGANJ ROAD JAUN PUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JAUNPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155721025465 1100 04-JAN-2026
DINESH SINGH NA NA NA SHOBHA BHAVAN HNO 862Q, ZAZARABAD ROAD BHARATI NAGAR JAUNPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JAUNPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720183069 1100 04-JAN-2026
URMILA UPADHYAY NA NA NA ROHATTA , , JAUNPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JAUNPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720357700 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARVIND PRAKASH SINGH NA NA NA 414, CIVIL COURT MAIN GATE , , JAUNPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JAUNPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720936457 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR UPADHYAY NA NA NA ROHATTA , , JAUNPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JAUNPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720357718 1100 04-JAN-2026
DOODH NATH RAM RAM JANAM VIKAS KHAND PARISOR MACHHALISHAR , JAUNPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JAUNPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039417315670 11 04-JAN-2026
PANNA LAL LATE RAMDEO BARAWAN PO BARAWA , DIST JAUNPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JAUNPUR DPID-CLID-IN30202534093682 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA SRI SHIV JORMAURYA VILL RAJEPUR PO BARAIPAR , JAUNPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JAUNPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720863858 445.5 04-JAN-2026
PRAVIN KUMAR JHA LATE RAM CHANDRAJHA UNION BANK OF INDIA SITAM SARAI BRANCH PO- BIDAURI DISTT-JAUNPUR  UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JAUNPUR DPID-CLID-IN30055610140649 550 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR SINGH SRI PRABHA NARYANSINGH SHIV PUR POST- KABOOL PUR ZAFARABAD JAUNPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JAUNPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720936431 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHWANI KUMAR GUPTA RAM MURTI GUPTA ANJALI MUNGRA BADSHAHPUR , JAUNPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JAUNPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720189810 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM PRASAD YADAV NA NA NA 79117 GANDHI NAGAR NAKA FAIZABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FAIZABAD DPID-CLID-IN30055610166489 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHEO PRASAD TIWARI NA NA NA GUPTAR GHAT SADAR BAZAR , FAIZABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FAIZABAD DPID-CLID-IN30055610177483 1100 04-JAN-2026
SONI VERMA VIJAI DARSHAN OPP DR P N SINGH PARIKARMA MARG JANAURA FAIZABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FAIZABAD DPID-CLID-1201060600021794 220 04-JAN-2026
LALJI PRASAD CHAURASIA NA NA NA 707 CHOWK , , FAIZABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FAIZABAD DPID-CLID-1201320000367436 330 04-JAN-2026
VISHNU KUMAR GUPTA NA NA NA 3333 VAISH AUTO MOBILES REKABGANJ PS- KOTWALI NAGAR FAIZABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FAIZABAD DPID-CLID-1203980000043275 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM JI SINGH RAM KATHIN SINGH A K SINGH PCS B 6 CIVIL LINES LUCKNOW FAIZABAD ROAD FAIZABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FAIZABAD DPID-CLID-IN30177414325607 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARI SHANKAR VISWAKARMA PHOOL CHAND VISHWAKARMA NAI BASTI KASHMIREEYA , TANDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AMBEDKAR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720499982 1100 04-JAN-2026
SMT USHA DEVIJAIN NA NA NA K433, KATRA , , BARABANKI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI DPID-CLID-IN30155720052256 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA CHHABRA NA NA NA GIFTLANDS, SHOP NO LGF-6 STATION ROAD PRAMOD BAJAR BARABANKI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI DPID-CLID-IN30155720064665 11 04-JAN-2026
SANT RAM RAWAT RAM CHARAN RAWAT 4251, RAJANI KHAND SHARDA NAGAR , , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30105510090624 1100 04-JAN-2026
ROHIT BHATIA NA NA NA 474 PRAG NARAIN ROAD , , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155710198391 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANUPAM BANSAL SURESH CHANDRA BANSAL 101 HAVELOCK ROAD , , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30105510216614 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAGDISH CHANDER CHAKRAVERTI LATE D RCHAKRAAVERTI 1116 A, SECTOR - K AASHIANA COLONY KANPUR ROAD LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30105510224085 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHD TAUSEEF KHAN MOHD HANEEF KHAN CO SYNDICATE BANK ZONAL OFFICE, SKYLARK 4328, NAVAL KISHORE ROAD LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30105510247827 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHASHI BALA JAISWAL NA NA NA 2 PARK VILLA SAKET PALLI NARHI LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155710475579 1100 04-JAN-2026
PUNEET SINGHAL HARISH CHANDRA SINGHAL 10853 TALAB, GAGANI SHUKLA, KAISARBAGH, LUCKNOW UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30226911463165 1100 04-JAN-2026
LALIT KUMAR NA NA NA B- 41 HAVELOCK ROAD COLONY , , LUCKNOW UTTARPRADSEH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1201090002181971 550 04-JAN-2026
PURNIMA MISHRA NA NA NA 39 KHURSHED BAG , , LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1201320000425029 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAYA SAHU NA NA NA 109193 MODEL HOUSE , LUCKNOW UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1201320001575731 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR VAID KEWAL KISHAN VAID II - 159 - H, RLY REST CAMP COLONY, CHARBAGH, LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1201700000210616 220 04-JAN-2026
SACHIN KUMAR YADAV NA NA NA 14429, YADAV BHAWAN MURAD ALI LANE, NAI BASTI UDAI GANJ LUCKNOW UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1203270000112544 110 04-JAN-2026
RAJEEV GOEL NA NA NA MS GOEL MARBLE ARYA SAMAJ MANDIR MARG GANESH GANJ LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30088813830166 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHARAD CHANDRA PANDEY NA NA NA C 2940 RAJAJI PURAM LUCKNOW LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30045014184963 137.5 04-JAN-2026
WM BLUECHIP INVESTMENTSERVICESPRIVATELIMITED NA NA NA 21N LOKMAN TILAK MARG PIRPUR HOUSE LKO LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30051318317077 423.5 04-JAN-2026
SHASHI KANT MISHRA LATE GANGA SHARANMISRA 9, NEW LAPLACE HAZRATGANJ , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720103680 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRATIMA SINGH DILIP KUMAR SINGH 6970 B BLOCK VIDHAYK NIWAS 2 OLD DARUL SHAFA LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720530287 1100 04-JAN-2026
RITA CHATURVEDI VINAY KUMAR CHATURVEDI 731, PEERPUR SQUARE BANARSI BAGH , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720883091 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAYANK MEHROTRA NA NA NA 20, KAISER BAGH BEHIND BARADARI , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720895078 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHOBHA MEHROTRA NA NA NA 20, KAISER BAGH BEHIND BARADARI , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720895086 1100 04-JAN-2026
PUSHPA SRIVASTAVA NA NA NA 165, OLD HAIDER GANJ , , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155721014807 110 04-JAN-2026
SHARAD VERMA NA NA NA 204, SHALIMAR SQUARE 12631, B N ROAD, LALBAGH , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155721794999 1100 04-JAN-2026
SARVESH AGARWAL KAILASH CHANDRA AGARWAL 81 84 1 BELA VILLA SARVAPALLI MALL AVENUE LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30202534062885 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRADEEP KUMAR CHANDA LATE SHRI BMCHANDA T-11, MES RESERVER QTR G F A POST- DILKUSHA CANTT LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720451801 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAGDISH KUMAR RASTOGI LATE SRI KCRASTOGI 22872 RAJA BAZAR , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30055610085701 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAMODINI AGARWAL NA NA NA SHIV PRASAD   SONS CHOWK LUCKNOW CHOWK LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30001110497254 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAVINDRA KUMAR LATE RAM SWAROOPSHAH 37230-KA BILWWARI SAMRAHI,CHOWKI SAADAT GANJ LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155710812039 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHARDA RASTOGI NA NA NA 31470 MIRZAMANDI CHOWK , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155710953721 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRATIBHA GARG SANJEEV GARG 132, MODEL HOUSE, LUCKNOW, U P , LUCKNOW U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1201320000329698 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUMAN RASTOGI NA NA NA 295194 KA ASHARFARAD , LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1201320000495946 539 04-JAN-2026
ARVIND KUMAR AGARWAL RADHEY SHYAM AGARWAL 20651 A BAGH SHER JUNG PARK , , LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1201320000727183 1100 04-JAN-2026
GAYTRI AGARWAL NA NA NA 20651A BAGH SHER JUNG PARK , , LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1201320000822420 1100 04-JAN-2026
VISHNU NARAYAN VAJPEYI NA NA NA 407110, RANI KATRA, CHOWK, LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1201320001514258 1100 04-JAN-2026
JITENDRA KUMAR RASTOGI NA NA NA 41845K  DEVIDAS MARG NIWAZ GANG LUCKNOW LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30088813376983 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJAY KUMAR AGARWAL NA NA NA CO AMARNATH AJAY KUMAR 59 SUBHASH MARG , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30088813980602 1100 04-JAN-2026
PREM CHAND AGARWAL NA NA NA 22010 RAJA BAZAAR , CHOWK, LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30088813980635 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMAR NATH AGARWAL NA NA NA 22210 , RAZA BAZAAR, LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30088813980643 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAGINI RASTOGI NA NA NA 68,NAPIER ROAD PART-II THAKURGANJ LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30133017740470 550 04-JAN-2026
MANU ROY NA NA NA SRI K P RAY 44105 SARAI MALI KHAN CHOWK LUCKNOW INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30155720935083 1155 04-JAN-2026
EKTA RASTOGI SANDEEP RASTOGI 28, SUBHASH MARG GROUND FLOOR , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155721024962 1100 04-JAN-2026
RASHI RASTOGI NA NA NA 24569, RAJA BAZAR OPP-BHAWANA SINGH SHIVALA , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155721309785 1100 04-JAN-2026
NIRBHAY RASTOGI NA NA NA 36, NAWABGANJ KOILA MANDI OPP JAGDISHPUR DHARAMSHALA LUCKNOW , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30047610476268 1100 04-JAN-2026
MRS ANITA NA NA NA C-14 PWD FLATS RAJENDRA NAGAR , LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1201060000077516 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM NARESH AGARWALHUF OM PRAKASH AGARWAL 255315 SURAJ SADAN KUNDRI RAKABGANJ , LUCKNOW U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1201320000288899 275 04-JAN-2026
HARI KUMAR RASTOGI FATEH CHAND RASTOGI 36 NAWAB GANJ KOILA MANDI OPP JAGDISHPUR DHARAMSHALA LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30112716382234 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK DUBEY LATE ADHIR DUBEY SO ADHIR DUBEY 39, NEHRU NAGAR RAJENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30133018684129 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAURABH SINGH SRI S PINGH 24, MALVIYA NAGAR AISHBAGH , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720870773 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH SINGH NA NA NA 568, KHA491, GEETA PALLI ALAMBAGH , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30055610185016 1100 04-JAN-2026
RACHANA VERMA NA NA NA C-101 LDA COLONY KANPUR ROAD, , LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1201320001538465 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAT PAL KAPOOR NA NA NA 20SR 553111-A ADARSH NAGAR ALAMBAGH , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720736187 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATYA KRISHNA NA NA NA B-76, SINGAR NAGAR , , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720831781 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUKESH AGARWAL HUF LATE RAM KRISHANAGARWAL 17 PVT, PAPER MILL COLONY, , LUCKNOW UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1201090400015939 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM KARAN SINGH KANHAIYA SINGH C862 VINAYAK BHAWAN SECTOR-C MAHANAGAR LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1304140003091970 297 04-JAN-2026
VANDANA SRIVASTAVA NA NA NA 4082, BIMA BHAWAN NEW HYDERABAD , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720199435 1100 04-JAN-2026
AVADHESH MANI TRIPATHI NA NA NA 5462 NEW HYDERABAD , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720577727 1100 04-JAN-2026
BALJIT KAUR NA NA NA 12 J B CRYSTAL ROW HOUSE BIJNOUR ROAD NEAR MANIPAL PUBLIC SCHOOL LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155710553260 550 04-JAN-2026
JYOTI SAHU ASHWANI SAHU 5201 VIPUL KHAND GOMTI NAGAR , LUCKNOW-UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30055610106029 1100 04-JAN-2026
VINAY KUMAR KHARE JAGDISH NARAIN KHARE 179, VIRAT KHAND GOMTI NAGAR , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30105510137297 1100 04-JAN-2026
R C TIWAI NA NA NA 2275 VISHWAS KHAND 2 GOMTINAGAR , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155711048078 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJEEV KUMAR MEHROTRA PREM SHANKAR 5424 VIKAS KHAND 5 GOMTI NAGAR , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155711079702 1210 04-JAN-2026
REKHA GUPTA NA NA NA 267 VIRAM KHAND GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOW UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1201090009926328 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHUSHMA SRIVASTAVA NA NA NA 5204 VIPUL KHAND GOMTI NAGAR , LUCKNOW UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1201320001576070 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAGINI KUMAR SRI VIJAY KUMAR D-315, VINEET KHAND GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1203980000030876 1100 04-JAN-2026
DURGAWATI SH C RAJAK D-255 VINIT KHAND GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30133018030160 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA SRI SATYA NARAINVISHWAKARMA 1137, VIRAT KHAND GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720736620 275 04-JAN-2026
RAJ NATH SHUKLA JATA SHANKER SHUKLA 2203, VIRAM KHAND GOMTI NAGAR , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720944545 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHASHI MEHROTRA SANJEEV KUMAR MEHROTRA 5424, VIKAS KHAND GOMTI NAGAR , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155721014670 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURENDRA NATH GUPTA NA NA NA H NO 2161 VIKALP KHAND-2 GOMTI NAGAR VIBHUTI KHAND LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155721175460 550 04-JAN-2026
NAVIN KHARE PREM PRASAD KHARE C-321 RDSO COLONY MANAK NAGAR LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155711069508 1100 04-JAN-2026
MRS KIRAN DIXIT NA NA NA 32 A KHURSHED BAGH , , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30202534061798 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIDYA CHAUDHARY NA NA NA SECTOR-M-845 AASHIANA COLONY KANPUR ROAD LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155710146751 1100 04-JAN-2026
POONAM MEHROTRA NA NA NA MD 64 D L D A COLONY KANPUR ROAD SCHEME LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155710857124 550 04-JAN-2026
KANCHI GOVINDA RAJU NA NA NA JR MEDICAL RECORD OFFICER MAIN OPD, MEDICAL RECORD DEPTT SANJAY GANDHI PGI OF MS LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720555691 110 04-JAN-2026
GHANSHYAM GWAL NA NA NA FLAT NO14, SHEETLA MATA COLONY FAREEDI NAGAR , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30105510102463 1100 04-JAN-2026
GAYATRI GUPTA NAND KUMAR CO SHRI SUSHIL CHANDRA DIXIT PA GPO LUCKNOW UTTAR  PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30266210082855 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARUNA GOPALKA SHAILENDRA KUMAR 18 DROPADI VIHAR NARAYAN NAGAR NEAR UNIVERSHAL GIRLS SCHOOL LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30047610369103 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR BHARGAVA LATE SATISH CHANDRABHARGAVA D 2277 INDIRA NAGAR COLONY , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155710398098 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHESH KUMAR TULSI RAM 719 L D A KANPUR ROAD YOJNA LUCKNOW U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30114310464228 253 04-JAN-2026
SEEMA BAHUGUNA NA NA NA CO MR DCNAUTIYAL A-545, INDIRA NAGAR , LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1201060000059957 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIKRAM BISEN NA NA NA 1090 INDIRA NAGAR , , LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1201060600006537 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM SINGH LATE S KSINGH 1090 INDIRA NAGAR , LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1201060600006649 1100 04-JAN-2026
PUSPHA SINGH MR RAM SINGH 1090 INDIRA NAGAR , LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1201060600006653 1100 04-JAN-2026
SACHIN RAM CHANDRASETH NA NA NA B 54 PHASE II NARAYAN NAGAR RAVINDRA PALLI LUCKNOW LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1204720000058148 275 04-JAN-2026
MUKUT BEHARI SRIVASTAVA TALQUEDAR SRIVASTAVA 14859 INDIRA NAGAR , LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1204880000066272 275 04-JAN-2026
BIBHA PANDEY NA NA NA 8512, INDIRA NAGAR , , LUCKNOW UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1302590000944312 1100 04-JAN-2026
KARUNA NAUTIYAL NA NA NA A545 INDIRA NAGAR , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30088813628868 550 04-JAN-2026
MOHAN SINGH KARKI LATE LAL SINGH B 1008 INDIRA NAGAR , LUCKNOW, INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30133018021554 1100 04-JAN-2026
JEET BAHADUR SINGH NA NA NA D 2197 INDIRA NAGAR , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30133018058277 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUSHANTO CHAKRABORTY LATE SUNIL KUMARCHAKRABORTY 166 RABINDRA PALLI FAIZABAD ROAD LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30133019632746 1100 04-JAN-2026



SHUBHA WATI SINGH NA NA NA 133, MANAS ENCLAVE INDIRA NAGAR BEHIND KANOSA CONVENT LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720005510 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM SHIROMANI PANDEY SRI BAJRANG BALIEPANDEY 11142, VIKAS NAGAR , , LUCKNOW UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720488081 1100 04-JAN-2026
AWADHESH RAI NA NA NA 34 DEV NAGAR COLONY SECTOR 8 INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30133020906901 550 04-JAN-2026
PREMA DEVI PANDEY LATE VASHISHTHA NARAYANPANDEY 3 149 VIPUL KHNAD GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30133020923928 1100 04-JAN-2026
PANKAJ KUMAR DUTTA MR B NDUTTA C-13511, INDIRA NAGAR , , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720935188 1100 04-JAN-2026
ABHA SAXENA NA NA NA C-13552, INDIRA NAGAR , , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155721014446 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEENA NIGAM HARISH NIGAM 11809, INDIRA NAGAR , , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155721019474 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANTOSH KUMAR NIGAM LATE SRI SPNIGAM 12362, INDIRA NAGAR , , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155721778130 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHARAM PAL KHOSALA H R KOSALA C42 RAJAJIPURAM C BLOCK , , LUCKNOW UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1201320000337464 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJAI PAL SINGH SHISHU PAL SINGH HNO 545 KA11A , RAM VIHAR PARA ROAD RAJAJIPURAM LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720217364 1100 04-JAN-2026
VEENA KESHAVA MURTHY S KEHAVA KEHAVAMURTHY 9 JAMUNA SWASTIK PARK CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30154914505019 1430 04-JAN-2026
ANIL HIRALAL SHINDE HIRALAL K SHINDE B38 AJINKYATARA CHS CST ROAD OPP SWASTIK CHAMBERS CHEMBUR MUMBAI MAHARASTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1601010000242666 1100 04-JAN-2026
HITESHBHAI GOVINDBHAI PATEL NA NA NA C105 TRIDEV COMPLEX NR PAVAPURI BUS STAND GHATLODIA AHMEDABAD,GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30045011989384 550 04-JAN-2026
GOUTAM HALDAR NA NA NA MALANCHA PALLY, DIST- MALDA, WB , INDIA WEST BENGAL MALDA DPID-CLID-IN30096610039338 1100 04-JAN-2026
RENU BEHANI RAJKUMAR PACHISIA RABINDRA AVENUE POST AND DISTRICT MALDA , WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL MALDA DPID-CLID-IN30169610400987 1320 04-JAN-2026
PRASANTA CHITLANGIA NA NA NA MARAWARI PATTI P S ENGLISH BAZAR SOUTH BALUCHAR DISTT MALDA INDIA WEST BENGAL MALDA DPID-CLID-IN30015910734278 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJIT KARMAKAR GOPINATH KARMAKAR CO RANJIT ADHIKARY NO 3, GOVT COLONY PO -MALDA DISTT MALDA INDIA WEST BENGAL MALDA DPID-CLID-IN30015910735956 1089 04-JAN-2026
BIPAD KUMAR MANI BISHWA NATH MANI FULBARI , , MALDA INDIA WEST BENGAL MALDA DPID-CLID-IN30169610848019 1298 04-JAN-2026
KALYANI SARKAR BIMAL KUMAR SARKAR CO B K SARKAR B S ROAD , MALDA INDIA WEST BENGAL MALDA DPID-CLID-IN30039411714333 1100 04-JAN-2026
SASHI BEHANI SHREE KUMAR MUNDRA WO CHANDRA KUMAR BEHANI BANDH ROAD GOLAPATTY PODIST- MALDA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL MALDA DPID-CLID-1202180000015687 825 04-JAN-2026
DIPANKAR DAS NA NA NA RAMKRISHNA PALLI PS - ENGLISHBAZAR , MALDA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL MALDA DPID-CLID-1204630000003924 550 04-JAN-2026
BHAGWAN PRASAD SAHA NA NA NA RADHESH SHETH ROAD PS - ENGLISH BAZAR DIST - MALDA MALDA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL MALDA DPID-CLID-1204630000021920 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBODH KUMAR DEY NA NA NA BINOY SARKAR ROAD PS - ENGLISH BAZAR , MALDA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL MALDA DPID-CLID-1204630000049085 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANGITA SARDA NA NA NA CO SATYA NARAYAN SARDA GOLAPATTY BANDH ROAD , MALDA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL MALDA DPID-CLID-1204630000132528 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAYA ROY NA NA NA AUROBINDO PARK,MALDA , , MALDA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL MALDA DPID-CLID-1204630000591854 110 04-JAN-2026
NARAYAN CHANDRA SAHA NA NA NA BANGALTULI 8 KUTTITOLA P S ENGLISH BAZAR DIST MALDA NEAR INDUBALA PRY SCHOOL MALDA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL MALDA DPID-CLID-1304140002308753 550 04-JAN-2026
TAPAN GHOSH RAMCHANDRA GHOSH GOUR ROAD GOYALTULI LANE PO MAKDAMPUR DT MALDA MALDA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL MALDA DPID-CLID-1201910102307181 110 04-JAN-2026
PRAVAS RANJAN ROY NA NA NA GREEN PARK PO - MOKDUMPUR DIST - MALDA MALDA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL MALDA DPID-CLID-1204630000009611 550 04-JAN-2026
SUNIT KR DAS NA NA NA LPG BOTTLING PLANT NARAYAN PUR , MALDA INDIA WEST BENGAL MALDA DPID-CLID-IN30039413698962 1100 04-JAN-2026
PALASH KUMAR JOGANI SH RAMAWTAR JOGANI CHIRAIL KALIYAGANJ 4 NO A P DINAJPUR NEAR OLD REGISTRI OFFICE KALIYAGANJ WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH DINAJPUR DPID-CLID-1203350001794465 550 04-JAN-2026
CHANDANA DAS SATYA RANJAN DAS SUDARSHANPUR EAST NEAR FISHERY OFFICE SUDARSHANPUR RAIGANJ UTTAR DINAJPUR WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL BALURGHAT DPID-CLID-IN30058910187188 110 04-JAN-2026
BISWAJIT SAHA TARANI KANTA SAHA HIGHROAD KALITAL , RAIGANJ WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL BALURGHAT DPID-CLID-1203600001222509 198 04-JAN-2026
NIYATI HEMRAM ASHIS KUMAR MURMU VILL-BIDHAN NAGAR PO - RAIGANJ U DINAJPUR RAIGANJ WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH DINAJPUR DPID-CLID-1203840000012391 550 04-JAN-2026
UJJAL KUMAR GHOSH NA NA NA SO LATE DINESH CH GHOSH SRIPALLY PO DALKHOLA DIST UDINAJPUR , DALKHOLA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH DINAJPUR DPID-CLID-IN30021414336915 82.5 04-JAN-2026
SHANTANU DE MR BALARAM DE RUPKATHA APARTMENT 23, GIRISH GHOSH SARANI HAKIM PARA SILIGURI WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL DARJEELING DPID-CLID-1203840000415966 1100 04-JAN-2026
BISWAJIT KARMAKAR NA NA NA JYOTI NAGAR NO 2 SILIGURI DARJEELING SILIGURI WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL DARJEELING DPID-CLID-1304140001877027 649 04-JAN-2026
SUTAPA DUTTA SUNIL BARAN SARKAR 26 DURGA DAS BANERJEE ROAD ASHRAMPARA SILIGURI WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL DARJEELING DPID-CLID-IN30051314682430 55 04-JAN-2026
BINOY DAS NA NA NA NELI SENGUPTA  SARANEE BABU PARA , SILIGURI INDIA WEST BENGAL JALPAIGURI DPID-CLID-IN30220110405616 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANANYA DASGUPTA KOUSHIK DASGUPTA 103, S F ROAD OPP-POLICE STATION , SILIGURI WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL JALPAIGURI DPID-CLID-1201910100193410 275 04-JAN-2026
RASENDRA KUMAR BHATTACHARJEE NA NA NA RABINDRA PLAJA APARTMENT BLOCK-A, FLAT-1 A P C SARANI,DESHBANDHUPARA SILIGURI WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL JALPAIGURI DPID-CLID-1203840000363378 275 04-JAN-2026
JAYDEEP DASGUPTA LATE BIMALENDU DASGUPTA MUKULDEEP SFROAD BABUPARA MORE, DARJEELING SILIGURI INDIA WEST BENGAL DARJEELING DPID-CLID-IN30032710485090 275 04-JAN-2026
MEENA THIRANI NA NA NA CO THIRANI RICE MIL COMPOUND, NEAR GAUSHALA BABUPARA, , SILIGURI WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL DARJEELING DPID-CLID-1203000000359054 297 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK AGARWAL JAGDISH PRASAD AGARWAL JUDGE BAZAR , , DARJEELING WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL DARJEELING DPID-CLID-1203320002742851 550 04-JAN-2026
SIDDHARTHA KUMAR BOSE SONTOSH KUMAR BOSE CO LT C DHAR CHANDA PARK, MAHANANDA PARA SILIGURI DIST- DARJEELING INDIA WEST BENGAL DARJEELING DPID-CLID-IN30032710379839 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAMBHU RAHA LATE AMULYA KRISHNARAHA ADVOCATE  UTTARAYAN APARTMENT 21 SWAMIJI SARANI HAKIMPARA PO-SILIGURI DT-DARJEELING INDIA WEST BENGAL DARJEELING DPID-CLID-IN30039413514777 1100 04-JAN-2026
MINTU HALDER MADHUSUDAN HALDER SAMAR NAGAR BATTALA NEAR BIMAL BISWAS CHAMPASARI SILIGURI WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL DARJEELING DPID-CLID-1201910102329558 33 04-JAN-2026
SURESH KUMAR BALMIKI NA NA NA BARTALA SAMARNAGAR CHAMPASARI DARJEELING WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL DARJEELING DPID-CLID-IN30039413762940 1100 04-JAN-2026
UTTAM KUMAR DUTTA LATE RAMESH CHANDRADUTTA CO BIMAL CHANDRA DEY BERENDRA BHAWAN SOUTH BHARATNAGAR PO-SILIGURI TOWN DIST-DARJEELING INDIA WEST BENGAL DARJEELING DPID-CLID-IN30032710331633 1100 04-JAN-2026
MITA AGARWAL ARUN AGARWAL APC SARANI DESHBANDHU PARA SILIGURI WEST RENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL DARJEELING DPID-CLID-IN30039413679743 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR SARKAR LATE BYOMKESH SARKAR INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LIMITED GSPL PO BHAKTINAGAR DIST JALPAIGURI INDIA WEST BENGAL DARJEELING DPID-CLID-IN30039413679794 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH PRAKASH RAI LATE H BRAI IOC MD SILIGURI TERMINAL , POST BHAKTINAGAR INDIA WEST BENGAL DARJEELING DPID-CLID-IN30039413737762 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUJOY SENGUPTA CHANCHAL SENGUPTA PURBA ARABINDA NAGAR POJALPAIGURI , JALPAIGURI WB INDIA WEST BENGAL JALPAIGURI DPID-CLID-1201090001090234 385 04-JAN-2026
BINAY DAS GURUDEB DAS PANPARA 4 NO GHUMTI , JALPAIGURI WB INDIA WEST BENGAL JALPAIGURI DPID-CLID-IN30039413737529 1100 04-JAN-2026
NITYANANDA SEN NA NA NA CO-GRANTHA BHARATHI PO-FALAKATA , DT-JALPAIGURI INDIA WEST BENGAL COOCH BEHAR DPID-CLID-IN30048410532386 165 04-JAN-2026
EITIKA SONAR NA NA NA I O C COLONY MADARIHAT , JALPIGURI INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30039414409553 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBRATA KUMAR ROY SUSHIL KUMAR ROY CO SRI SUSHIL KR ROY 49, PRINCE VICTOR ROAD, PO & DT - COOCHBEHAR COOCH BEHAR WB INDIA WEST BENGAL COOCH BEHAR DPID-CLID-1202890000008843 660 04-JAN-2026
SARASWATA MITRA SANTOSH KR MITRA HOSPITAL ROAD COOCH BEHAR , COOCH BEHAR WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL COOCH BEHAR DPID-CLID-1202890000051680 1100 04-JAN-2026
DIPA GUHA PINAKI GUHA CO S K MITRA HOSPITAL ROAD, PO & DT :- COOCH BEHAR , COOCH BEHAR WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL COOCH BEHAR DPID-CLID-1202890000054736 1100 04-JAN-2026
PARTHA SAHA NA NA NA ASHUTOSH SARANI, HATKHOLA, JALPAIGURI, ALIPORE DUAR WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-1203450000154706 1100 04-JAN-2026
JYOTI PRAKASH MANDAL NA NA NA ITKHOLA ROAD JALPAIGURI , ALIPURDUAR WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-1205320000001142 1100 04-JAN-2026
ROMA RAI CHANDRA BINOD RAI CO DRCBRAI,NEAR CO-OPERATIVE, NEAR CO-OPERATIV, MIDDLE SICHEY, GANGTOK, SIKKIM INDIA SIKKIM EAST SIKKIM DPID-CLID-IN30210510302538 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAROJ KUMAR SETHI NA NA NA NHPC TEESTA  VHEP PS BALUTAR SINGTAM SIKKIM INDIA SIKKIM EAST SIKKIM DPID-CLID-1204470006379011 550 04-JAN-2026
MOUSUMI GHOSH NAREN CH GHOSH NO 61, NASRA PARA LANE RANAGHAT , NADIA DIST INDIA WEST BENGAL NADIA DPID-CLID-IN30169610750455 550 04-JAN-2026
GANGESH CHANDRA BHATTACHARYA RAMESH CH BHATTAARYA B 1 258  KALYANI P O KALYANI DIST NADIA KALYANI WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL NADIA DPID-CLID-1204720010107489 896.5 04-JAN-2026
MD RAHEN ALIMONDAL NA NA NA VILLAGE JANGAL POST MADANPUR PS CHAKDAHA DIST NADIA INDIA WEST BENGAL NADIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413699078 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBRATA BISWAS NA NA NA VILL RADHANAGAR PO KAMGACHI , , P S RANAGHAT INDIA WEST BENGAL KRISHNANAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30047640797525 137.5 04-JAN-2026
SUBHENDU BIKASH ROY BISWANATH ROY 2 THANA ROAD BERHAMPORE POST , MURSHIDABAD DT INDIA WEST BENGAL MURSHIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30131320753688 1100 04-JAN-2026
NILAYANANDA RAY KRISHNANATH RAY PO LALGOLA DIST MURSHIDABAD MURSHIDABAD , LALGOLA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL MURSHIDABAD DPID-CLID-1204470006250865 137.5 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ JAIN NA NA NA ANUP NAGAR, 90 PARA, KANCHANTALA DHULIYAN MURSHIDABAD WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL MURSHIDABAD DPID-CLID-1202570000016145 550 04-JAN-2026
MANIK CHANDRA GUPTA NA NA NA HALISAHAR PURBACHAL ROAD PO NABANAGAR DIST 24 PARGANASN WB INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30125015042974 1100 04-JAN-2026
NITAI BANERJEE INDU BHUSAN BANERJEE CO I B BANERJEE 232 AGAPUR MAIN ROAD WARD NO 14 PO NEW BARRACKPORE DIST 24 PARGANAS NORTH INDIA WEST BENGAL BIRBHUM DPID-CLID-IN30125028183206 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMITABHA BASU NA NA NA PO VILL KORA CHANDIGARH NEAR HARI SABHA MADHYAMGRM 24 PARGANAS NORTH INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30125028602539 1100 04-JAN-2026
SASHANKA HALDER RATAN HALDER VILL DIAMOND HARBOUR PURATAN BAZAR MES OFFICE PO DIAMOND HARBOUR SOUTH 24 PGS PARGANAS WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30051316327034 16.5 04-JAN-2026
PRADUMAN RANJAN SINHA SHIVANI CHARAN SINHA FLAT NO D-2, 4TH FLOOR, BELA APTS BIREN ROY ROAD, WEST PO JOTE SHIBRAMPUR 24 PARAGANS S INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30115112515369 550 04-JAN-2026
SAUMEN HALDAR NA NA NA DIGRA FALTA , SOUTH 24 PARGANAS INDIA WEST BENGAL BARRACKPORE DPID-CLID-IN30026310109975 935 04-JAN-2026
SHYAMAL KANTI DAS GIRINDRA KUMAR DAS INDIAN COAST GUARD STATION PORT BLAIR CO COMCGA&N PORT BLAIR ANDAMAN AND NICOBAR INDIA ANDAMAN AND NICOBAR ISLANDS SOUTH ANDAMAN DPID-CLID-1202390000245304 550 04-JAN-2026
NILADRI PRASAD MISHRA NA NA NA 116 GANGOTRI ENCLAVE CHANDRASEKHARPUR BHUBANESWAR INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30039412340183 1100 04-JAN-2026
ISHITA MISHRA B N MISHRA PNB HOUSE 111 STATION SQUARE BHUBANESWAR ORISSA INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30133018884170 1100 04-JAN-2026
GANESH CHANDRA PAL MANINDRA CHANDRA PAL MATRI MANDIR KAPILESWAR ROAD OLD TOWN BHUBANESWAR INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30039412134244 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAMATA MAYEE SAHOO NA NA NA AT PL NO 39 BRAHMESWARPATNA , BHUBANESWAR INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30039412714162 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAROJ ACHARYA SADASIBA ACHARYA ACHARYA  NIWAS PLOT NO-494 NAGESWAR TANGI BHUBANESWAR  ORISSA INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30039413655209 1100 04-JAN-2026
K ANURADHA NA NA NA PLOT NO 2194 WEST BINDUSAGAR , OLD BHUBANESWAR INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30039413981079 1100 04-JAN-2026
GANGADHAR BAG NA NA NA QRS NO L134 BARAMUNDA HOUSING BORAD COLONY , BHUBANESWAR INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30048410068486 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUKUR KUMAR MISHRA DIBAKAR MISHRA PLOT NO 2584 INFRONT OF GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL UNIT 8   POST   BARAMUNDA BHUBANESWAR   ORISSA INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30039413585952 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAMITA PANDA LATE COL PRAVATKUMARPANDA PLOT NO 2123 SABAR  SAHI  LANE NEAR  CUTTACK  ROAD BHUBANESWAR INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30039413702352 1100 04-JAN-2026
JYOTI RANJAN PANDA BRUNDABAN PANDA PLOT NO-690 SAHID NAGAR BHUBANESWAR ORISSA INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30039413745914 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANAS RANJAN PATTANAIK ARTA BANDHU PATTANAIK QR NO 2RA-74 ROAD NO-7 UNIT- IX BHUBANESWAR INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30039413678380 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDHIR KUMAR DEY ASIT BARAN DEY QR NO-IVA 54 UNIT-2 ASHOK NAGAR BHUBANESWAR INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30039413746020 1100 04-JAN-2026
P RAMESWARA ATRO NA NA NA 1144 SRABANI RESIDENCY HOUSE NO 205 GADASAHI NAYAPALLI BHUBANESWAR INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30039412666689 1100 04-JAN-2026
SARAT CHANDRA DAS NA NA NA QTR  NO  E 54 O M C   COLONY UNIT  8 BHUBANESWR INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30039413320797 1100 04-JAN-2026
D RAMANA KUMAR NA NA NA FLAT NO-KRB-53 KALYANI APARTMENTS UNIT-8 NEAR DAV SCHOOL BHUBANESWAR INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30039413610794 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURENDRA JENA BAIKUNTHA JENA CO SUDARSHAN ARTS AND CRAFTSVILLAGE CB 5 JAYADEV VIHAR BHUBANESWAR INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30125028505169 1100 04-JAN-2026
AVIK SATRUGHANA NAYAK KHIROD CHANDRA NAYAK P O B J B NAGAR , , BHUBANESWAR INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30039415528263 55 04-JAN-2026
JAGANNATH TRIPATHY NA NA NA MANAGER NAYAPALLI BRANCH , BHUBANESWAR INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30039411928959 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEBESH PRASAD PATTANAIK NA NA NA N-625 JAYDEV VIHAR , BHUBANESWAR INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30039412176794 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURENDRA NATH NAIK LATE SRI KAPILCHARANNAYAK QTR - VIM-232 SAILASHREE VIHAR BHUBANESWAR CUTTACK INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30039413656059 1100 04-JAN-2026
SRI JATIN CHSARMAH NA NA NA OIL INDIA LIMITED UDAYAN VIHAR GUWAHATI , INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA FOLIOPLL950366 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAYAKRISHNA BEHERA DHOBEI BEHERA KANCHAN VILLA PLOT NO 7405253 SHREE VIHARCHANDRASHEKHAR PUR BHUBANESWAR INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30169610204519 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHIV KUMAR SHARMA MADAN LAL SHARMA RAMCHANDRAPUR BAZAR NEAR-GRUHALAXMI GAS PO-JATNI,DT-KHURDA JATNI ORISSA INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-1201090001922581 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH CHANDRA BEHERA BANCHHA NIDHI BEHERA AT-CHINTAMANI NAGAR POST-JATNI , KHURDA INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30039413461048 275 04-JAN-2026
ANUP KUMAR AGARWALLA NA NA NA CO KEDARNATH ANUP KUMAR ATPO JATNI DIST KHURDA ORISSA INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30125028029043 550 04-JAN-2026
LAXMIDHARA MALLIK BAIKUNTHA MALLIK BELAPADAPATANA GANIA NAYAGARH NAYAGARH ORISSA INDIA INDIA ORISSA NAYAGARH DPID-CLID-IN30051316010294 165 04-JAN-2026
TRILOCHAN SAHU RAMA CHANDRA SAHU AT  TERABATIA POST  LAXMINARAYANPUR VIA   BALAKATI DIST   KHURDA    ORISSA INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30039413554296 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRADEEP KUMAR AGARWAL NA NA NA CO- DHANESHWAR MALLIK CHOUDHARY BAZAR PO BUXI BAZAR CUTTACK ORISSA INDIA ORISSA CUTTACK DPID-CLID-1201080000070878 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH DAS SIBA PRASAD DAS HOTEL NEW FRIENDS MEDICAL ROAD MANGALA CUTTACK ORISSA INDIA ORISSA CUTTACK DPID-CLID-1202990004156574 110 04-JAN-2026
ASHUTOSH SAHOO NA NA NA CO BHIKRANI CHARAN SAHOO SANTA SAHI NEW COLONY CUTTACK INDIA ORISSA CUTTACK DPID-CLID-IN30039412656707 1100 04-JAN-2026
B ANURADHA DILLIP KUMAR BYHERA LIC OF INDIA CAB HIGH COURT SQUARE CHANDINI CHOWK CUTTACK INDIA ORISSA CUTTACK DPID-CLID-IN30039412727350 1100 04-JAN-2026
GURU CHARAN LAHA NA NA NA JHOLA SAHI PO-BUXI BAZAR , CUTTACK INDIA ORISSA CUTTACK DPID-CLID-IN30039413577434 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHAMMED IRFAN NA NA NA KILL KHANA STREET PATAPOLE CUTTACK ORISSA INDIA , CUTTACK ORISSA INDIA ORISSA CUTTACK DPID-CLID-IN30021414465292 550 04-JAN-2026
SOVA RANI PANDA NA NA NA CO ALLAHABAD BANK NAYASARAK CUTTACK ORISSA INDIA ORISSA CUTTACK DPID-CLID-IN30039411975630 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRASANNA KUMAR NAYAK CHITTARANJAN NAYAK CO R N MOHANTY OLD CRIMINAL BAR NEAR SBI CUTTACK ORISSA INDIA ORISSA CUTTACK DPID-CLID-1202180000025661 165 04-JAN-2026
KOUSHAL KUMAR SHARMA RAMJILAL SHARMA CO SHARMA TRADERS NAYA SARAK CHANDINI CHOUK CUTTACK INDIA ORISSA CUTTACK DPID-CLID-IN30039413165522 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRADEEP KUMAR DALAI LATE RUSHIKESH DALAI AT SHIKHARPUR TALA SAHI POST COLLEGE SQUARE DIST CUTTACK INDIA ORISSA CUTTACK DPID-CLID-IN30039413611705 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAROJ KUMAR SAHOO NA NA NA CO PRAHALLAD CHANDRA SAHOO COLLEGE SQUARE CUTTACK ORISSA INDIA ORISSA CUTTACK DPID-CLID-IN30039413931080 1100 04-JAN-2026
BABAJI CHARAN NAYAK NA NA NA PLOT NO 1157 MAHANADI VIHAR NAYA BAZAR CUTTACK ORISSA INDIA ORISSA CUTTACK DPID-CLID-IN30039412262516 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAILESH KANODIA NIDHI KANODIA TELENGA BAZAR RAGHUNATH LANE , CUTTACK ORISSA INDIA ORISSA CUTTACK DPID-CLID-1201090000046761 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA FAKIR CHAND GUPTA SANTOSH KU GUPTA HO FANIDRA PLOTNO PLOT NO 2676 BEHIND SOUTH POINT NURSING HOME RAJABAGICHA CUTTACK INDIA ORISSA CUTTACK DPID-CLID-IN30039413165669 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRASANTA KUMAR SAMAL PRAHALLAD CHARAN SAMAL CO R C SAMAL ROXY LANE , CUTTACK INDIA ORISSA CUTTACK DPID-CLID-IN30039415158892 550 04-JAN-2026
AJAY B MEHTA NA NA NA B-5, RAVINDRA NILAYA MAHATAB ROAD NARAYAN MISHRA LANE CUTTACK ORISSA INDIA ORISSA CUTTACK DPID-CLID-1201080000073163 550 04-JAN-2026
ANNAPURNA DEBATA SRIDHAR MISHRA GOPESWAR VIHAR DARKHAPATNA KALYANI NAGAR CUTTACK INDIA ORISSA CUTTACK DPID-CLID-IN30039413252843 33 04-JAN-2026
ANIMA JENA NA NA NA PLOTNO-1153, CDA, MARKAT NAGAR, SECTOR-VI, CUTTACK, ORISSA INDIA ORISSA CUTTACK DPID-CLID-IN30226911012348 126.5 04-JAN-2026
SURJYENDU BIKASH SATAPATHY NA NA NA PLOT NO 476F SECTOR 6 CDA CUTTACK ORISSA INDIA ORISSA CUTTACK DPID-CLID-1204720010390779 66 04-JAN-2026
SRIDHAR MALLICK NA NA NA IOCL PARADEEP TERMINAL , , JAGATSINGHPUR INDIA ORISSA JAGATSINGHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413738579 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBIR KUMAR MITRA NA NA NA QTR NO-3303D IOCL PARADEEP REFINERY TOWNSHIP UDAYABATA PARADEEPGARH JAGATSINGHPUR INDIA ORISSA JAGATSINGHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413594109 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURENDER KUMAR NA NA NA QR NO-1141-E PARADIP REFINERY TOWN SHIP , PARADIP INDIA ORISSA JAGATSINGHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720969090 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHAKTA SAMPAD MISHRA SRI SADHU CHARANMISHRA QR-NO-D2 IFFCO TOWNSHIP MUSADIA PARADEEP , PARADIP ORRISA INDIA ORISSA JAGATSINGHPUR DPID-CLID-1201910300397819 110 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA KHUNTIA PADMANAV KHUNTIA QRS NO 208 J G I COLONY MADHUBAN PARADIP PORT ORISSA INDIA ORISSA JAGATSINGHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039412938755 1100 04-JAN-2026
KISHORE SHYAMLAL RAJAK NA NA NA PLOT NO 4311D IOCL PARADIP PARADIP GARH JAGATSINGHAPUR ORISSA INDIA ORISSA JAGATSINGHPUR DPID-CLID-1301440001364171 660 04-JAN-2026
RASHMI RANJAN BARIK BAIKUNTHA NATH BARIK BADABANDHA BALIA KUGANGA , JAGATSINGHPUR INDIA ORISSA JAGATSINGHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413738482 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAYA YADAV NA NA NA GC-22, PPT TOWNSHIP PO-PARADEEP JAGATSINGHPUR ORISSA INDIA ORISSA JAGATSINGHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155721119544 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIPRA CHARAN MIRDHA PANU MIRDHA PARADEEP LIGHTERAGE TERMINAL BHITARGARH ATHARBANKI PARADIP INDIA ORISSA CUTTACK DPID-CLID-IN30039413738510 346.5 04-JAN-2026
JAYADEV MIRDHA LATE PANU MIRDHA PARADEEP LIGHTERAGE TERMINAL BHITARGARH JAGATSINGHPUR PARADEEP INDIA ORISSA JAGATSINGHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413738562 1100 04-JAN-2026
SIBABRATA MOHANTY NA NA NA AT- JAGESWARPUR BIBISARAI BIBISARAI JAJATI NAGAR JAJPUR ORISSA INDIA ORISSA JAJAPUR (JAJPUR) DPID-CLID-1301440001604418 1100 04-JAN-2026



RASHMI PRVA BISWAL NA NA NA AT- RAJPUR PO-JAJPUR TOWN , JAJPUR INDIA ORISSA JAJAPUR (JAJPUR) DPID-CLID-IN30039413632555 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRASANTA KUMAR PRADHAN NA NA NA AT- BALIAPAL INDIAN BANK, PO BAINSIRIA, , JAJPUR INDIA ORISSA JAJPUR DPID-CLID-IN30226910772756 88 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA KUMAR SAMAL NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LIMITED MD SAHADEB KHUNTA , BALASORE INDIA ORISSA BALESWAR (BALASORE) DPID-CLID-IN30039411727493 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHYAM SUNDAR RATHI NA NA NA CO RATHI BROTHERS AT POST NAYABAZAR , DIST BALASORE INDIA ORISSA BALASORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413037860 1100 04-JAN-2026
RANJITA SAHU NA NA NA STATE BANK OF INDIA BALASORE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE , BALASORE INDIA ORISSA BALESWAR (BALASORE) DPID-CLID-IN30039413631609 1100 04-JAN-2026
SIPTA DAS SITANSU SEKHAR DAS CO SITANSU SEKHAR DAS AT-RANIPATNA , PODIST BALASORE INDIA ORISSA BALESWAR (BALASORE) DPID-CLID-IN30039415268249 330 04-JAN-2026
MD ALI BURHANKHAN ASEF ALI KHAN AT KAGIPOKHRH ROAD POST SUNHAT DIST BALASORE ORISSA INDIA ORISSA BALESWAR (BALASORE) DPID-CLID-IN30039413769339 1100 04-JAN-2026
SESHADEV SAHOO PRANABANDHU SAHOO BANK OF BARODA , , BALASORE INDIA ORISSA BALESWAR (BALASORE) DPID-CLID-IN30039413287923 1100 04-JAN-2026
USHA RANI G SUKUMARAN NAIR MB CO M B SUKUMARAN NAIR EMAMI PAPER MILLS LTD BALGOPALPUR BALASORE ORISSA INDIA ORISSA BALESWAR (BALASORE) DPID-CLID-IN30044110479902 1100 04-JAN-2026
TAPAS KUMAR PRADHAN DEBENDRA NATH PRADHAN AT - KUSHADIHA, RASALAPUR, BASTA, BALASORE ORISSA INDIA ORISSA BALESWAR (BALASORE) DPID-CLID-1201130000169349 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRASANTA KUMAR JENA KHAGENDRA NATH JENA WARD NO-10 ATPO-BARIPADA BH BRAHMA MANDIR MAYURBHANJ INDIA ORISSA MAYURBHANJ DPID-CLID-IN30220110493563 275 04-JAN-2026
SITABALA SINGH AKADASHI SINGH CO-AKADASHI SINGH ATPO- DAHIKOTI PS- BETANOTI BETANOTI ORISSA INDIA ORISSA MAYURBHANJ DPID-CLID-1203450000582064 110 04-JAN-2026
DARSHAN SINGH GURDIT SINGH SO LATE GURDEEP SINGH NEAR S B I MAIN ROAD BARBIL KEONJHAR ORISSA INDIA ORISSA KENDUJHAR (KEONJHAR) DPID-CLID-IN30021413382599 550 04-JAN-2026
SANJUKTA MUNDHRA NA NA NA BANEIKALA JODA KEONJHAR , JODA ORISSA INDIA ORISSA KEONJHARGARH DPID-CLID-IN30371910515793 550 04-JAN-2026
PRAVIN KUMAR TULSIYAN LALIT KUMAR TULSIYAN VILL HEMASURAPADA PO DIST ANGUL NALCO NAGAR ORISSA INDIA ORISSA ANGUL DPID-CLID-IN30039413766603 1100 04-JAN-2026
RUDRA PRASANNA PARAMAGURU KULAMANI DAS AT HULURUSINGHA PODIST ANGUL , ORISSA INDIA ORISSA ANGUL DPID-CLID-IN30039413705597 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA RAGHUNATH MISHRA S O RAGHUNATH MISHRA AT SIMILI PADA PO DIST ANGUL ANGUL ORISSA INDIA ORISSA ANGUL DPID-CLID-1204720010143941 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMITA CHAKRABARTY NA NA NA NTPCTSTP P QUARTER NO C 168 PTS PO DEEPSIKHA DIST ANGUL ORISSA INDIA ORISSA ANGUL DPID-CLID-IN30125015043186 1100 04-JAN-2026
RABINDRA NATH PRADHAN NA NA NA OO DMF EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, BED NO-II, SOUTHCO CORPRATION, ROAD GANJAM, BERHAMPUR ORISSA INDIA ORISSA BERHAMPUR DPID-CLID-1204470002181690 770 04-JAN-2026
P K VVISWANATHSASTRY P V ANARASIAH LIG 193, STAGE I H B COLONY NEELAKANTHA NAGAR BERHAMPUR, GANJAM INDIA ORISSA GANJAM DPID-CLID-IN30232410145483 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP SUREKA KANTI CHANDRA SUREKA KONARK SALES CORPORATION BAHAPUR BAZAR , BERHAMPUR INDIA ORISSA GANJAM DPID-CLID-IN30039416040043 550 04-JAN-2026
MIHIR RANJAN PANIGRAHI NIRANJAN PANIGRAHI LATE BARAHI BHAVAN NILAKANTHA NAGAR ATPO BERHAMPUR GANJAM DISTRICT INDIA ORISSA GANJAM DPID-CLID-IN30232410226464 550 04-JAN-2026
PRABHAT KUMAR PANDA NA NA NA BHAVA NAGAR LANE I , BERHAMPUR ORISSA INDIA ORISSA GANJAM DPID-CLID-1202420000028256 1100 04-JAN-2026
RUPESH KUMAR BHAGAT JANARDAN PRASAD BHAGAT B-103, UPHAAR RESIDENCY HILLPATNA BERHAMPUR BERHAMPUR, ORISSA INDIA ORISSA GANJAM DPID-CLID-IN30232410085027 825 04-JAN-2026
T SANYASI ACHARY T PARVAISA PARVAISAACHARY OFFICER STATE BANK OF INDIA AT-GANDHI NAGAR 4TH LANE BERHAMPUR  ORISSA INDIA ORISSA GANJAM DPID-CLID-IN30039411624238 1100 04-JAN-2026
P ANIL KUMAR P SUBBA RAO KAPILESWARA PETA ASKA ROAD BERHAMPUR GANJAM DIST INDIA ORISSA GANJAM DPID-CLID-IN30232410408137 330 04-JAN-2026
PADMA NAVA SAMANTA SARAT KUMAR SAMANTA LECTURER IN MATHEMATICS GOPALPUR COLLEGE GOPALPUR ON SEA GANJAM DISTRICT, ORISSA INDIA ORISSA GANJAM DPID-CLID-IN30232410222838 330 04-JAN-2026
SURENDRA SINGH RAJPUT BHURE SINGH RAJPUT QR NO B 24 IRE COLONY PO MATIKHALO CHATRAPUR GANJAM    ORISSA INDIA ORISSA GANJAM DPID-CLID-IN30125028189779 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAVVADI SURYA RAO J TUNIYA RAOLATE UCO BANK AT-PO- HINJILICUT GANJAM DIST ORISSA INDIA ORISSA GANJAM DPID-CLID-IN30232410146005 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBHRANSU SEKHAR PADHI NA NA NA RUSHIKULYA GRAMEENA BANK ADAVA , GAJAPATI DIST INDIA ORISSA GAJAPATI DPID-CLID-IN30232410147555 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAFULLA KUMAR MAHARANA GODAVARI MAHARANA LATE A-30 HAL TOWNSHIP , SUNABEDA INDIA ORISSA KORAPUT DPID-CLID-IN30232410170385 220 04-JAN-2026
NARAYANSINTH TEJESWAR CHAUDHURY NARAYANSINTH LAKSHMI NARAYANCHAUDHURY QUARTER NO M-40 HAL TOWNSHIP , SUNABEDA INDIA ORISSA KORAPUT DPID-CLID-IN30232410798712 55 04-JAN-2026
ADITYA KUMAR YASH PAL SINGH QTR NO B 62 SEC 2 NALCO TOWNSHIP DAMANJODI KORAPUT ORISSA INDIA ORISSA KORAPUT DPID-CLID-1204720009957458 110 04-JAN-2026
BIRENLAL PADHI ANAND CHANDRA PADHI BALIPETA STREET JEYPORE , KORAPUT DIST INDIA ORISSA KORAPUT DPID-CLID-IN30232410876112 110 04-JAN-2026
ALAKA AGRAWAL MAHGERAM AGRAWAL C O MAHESH TRADERS GHODAGHAT CHOWK BHAWANIPATNA KALAHANDI , BHAWANIPATNA ORISSA INDIA ORISSA KALAHANDI DPID-CLID-IN30021413780984 946 04-JAN-2026
SAROJ KUMAR TIADY SASI BHUSAN TIADY MAHALAXMI NAGAR BOLANGIR BOLANGIRI BOLANGIR ORISSA INDIA INDIA ORISSA BOLANGIR (BALANGIR) DPID-CLID-IN30226912937923 330 04-JAN-2026
JAGANNATH DHIREN KUMAR SAHU KHANDAPADA ROAD AT AND POST NAYAGARH , ORISSA INDIA ORISSA BOLANGIR (BALANGIR) DPID-CLID-IN30039412948597 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOVIND KUMAR KHANDELWAL SHRI SITARAM KHANDELWAL WARD NO 3 KANTABHANJI  BOLANGIR ORISSA INDIA ORISSA BOLANGIR (BALANGIR) DPID-CLID-1201180000029838 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIJAYA KUMAR SHARMA DULICHAND SHARMA ROAD NO 05 KANTABANJI , , BALANGIR ORISSA INDIA ORISSA BOLANGIR (BALANGIR) DPID-CLID-IN30021414570802 330 04-JAN-2026
GHANSHYAM DAS AGARWAL NA NA NA KALIA SALES SERVICE , AT PO KANTABANJI DISTT BOLANGIR ORISSA INDIA ORISSA BOLANGIR (BALANGIR) DPID-CLID-IN30112715852650 110 04-JAN-2026
BINOD KUMAR DALMIA NA NA NA MARWARI PARA SAMBALPUR , SAMBALPUR INDIA ORISSA SAMBALPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413220837 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHINMAYA DHARMABRATA SARANGI CHINTAMANI SARANGI HANUMAN COLONY SAKHIPARA , SAMBALPUR INDIA ORISSA SAMBALPUR DPID-CLID-IN30125028603283 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIJAY KUMAR JAIN NA NA NA KHETRAJPUR BALAJI TRADERS , SAMBALPUR INDIA ORISSA SAMBALPUR DPID-CLID-IN30177411681263 550 04-JAN-2026
KARUNAKAR DALAI PRASANNA DALAI AT SUNARIPADA BADABAZAR DIST SAMBALPUR ORISSA INDIA ORISSA SAMBALPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413766610 1100 04-JAN-2026
DILIP KUMAR PRADHAN BHUBANESWAR PRADHAN INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD SALES OFFICE IST FLOOR LATH BLDG AINTHAPALI SAMBALPUR INDIA ORISSA SAMBALPUR DPID-CLID-IN30177413813630 1100 04-JAN-2026
KISHORE CHANDRA SAMAL NA NA NA ATPO BUDHARAJA DIST SAMBALPUR ORISSA , INDIA ORISSA SAMBALPUR DPID-CLID-IN30125028140027 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEERA PADHAN NA NA NA CO PRAKASH CHANDRA PADHAN STATE BANK OF INDIA P O- BURLA DIST- SAMBALPUR INDIA ORISSA SAMBALPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039410707046 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUJATA NANDA PRASANNA KUMAR MOHAPATRA STQ 10 JYOTI VIHAR SAMBALPUR UNIVERSITY CAMPUS UNIVERSITY OFFICE BURLA SAMBALPUR INDIA ORISSA SAMBALPUR DPID-CLID-IN30177411572073 990 04-JAN-2026
MAHESH DEVJI BHANUSHALI DEVJI RAMJI BHANUSHALI 17402, FAM CO-OP HSG SOC PLOT 19SEC-11, NRKALASH UDYAN KOPAR KHAIRANE NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1203320001958788 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHASHI KANT GUPTA SHRI RAMANLAL GUPTA 93,MALHARGUNJ, FLAT 303, JAI-JINANDRA APPRT  INDORE MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-1201700000093911 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANIL AGRAWAL KANHAIYA LAL AGARWAL SHILP ARENA 5 UMRI COMPLEX HAT ROAD GUNA INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GUNA DPID-CLID-IN30267932521883 11 04-JAN-2026
HRIDAY GUPTA K P GUTA B385 NFL TOWNSHIP VIJAIPUR DISTT GUNA MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GUNA DPID-CLID-IN30051311866095 220 04-JAN-2026
IBRAHIM AHMED NORAT AHMEDBHAI NORAT MOTA FALIA AT AND PO PIRAMAN TAL ANKLESHWAR ANKLESHWAR INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30047640713988 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAWAL RAMJEE LAL VILLAGE BAAD POST BAAD , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720971718 2200 04-JAN-2026
BSRAO NA NA NA QTR NO-1263 HALDIA REFINERY TOWNSHIP , HALDIA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155721011347 2200 04-JAN-2026
GJANARDHANAN PILLAI NA NA NA QRTNO256, MRNAGAR MATHURA , UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30100610026748 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAMJI LAL PIPPAL NA NA NA 2192 MR NAGAR , , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30100610038396 4400 04-JAN-2026
VIBHUTI NARAYAN PATHAK SHRI VISHWA NATHPATHAK 5159 MR TOWNSHIP , , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30100610055021 2200 04-JAN-2026
HARI MOHAN SHARMA B P SHARMA 835 M R NAGAR MATHURA , UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30020610324044 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAM SINGH NA NA NA 6137, MATHURA REFINERY NAGAR , , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720097909 2200 04-JAN-2026
NADA MUKHERJE NA NA NA 1188, MATHURA REFINERY NAGAR PO M R NAGAR , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720465623 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASH CHANDRA SHARMA LATE SRI BANWARILALSHARMA Q NO 251 MATHURA REFINERY NAGAR , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720502462 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAM SINGH NA NA NA 23 MATHURA REFINERY NAGAR , , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720502604 19800 04-JAN-2026
SAVITA CHAUHAN MR CS CHAUHAN QNO 1283 MATHURA REFINERY NAGAR , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720970619 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAGMOHAN SHARMA SHRI RAM GOPALSHARMA 4131 REFINERY NAGAR , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720970723 13200 04-JAN-2026
UMESH CHANDRA VERMA NA NA NA 6192 MR NAGAR , , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720971937 5500 04-JAN-2026
RAMANI PRAKASAN SHRI PRAKASAN P 5130, MATHURA REFINERY NAGAR , , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720972766 2200 04-JAN-2026
DEVI SINGH GOLA NA NA NA 154 OMKARESHWAR COLONY RONCHI BAD , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720984139 4400 04-JAN-2026
MOHD SALEEM NA NA NA 2111 MATHURA REFINERY NAGAR , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720984196 2200 04-JAN-2026
LOHARE SHRI DHORIYA PO MAHABAN , , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155721007496 2200 04-JAN-2026
GOPAL SINGH NA NA NA VILL BAD POST BAD , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155721011113 4400 04-JAN-2026
M VENKATAKRISHNAN NA NA NA 1266 MATHURA REFINERY NAGAR , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30267930264780 4400 04-JAN-2026
VISHNU KANT SHASTRI SHRI MADAN LALSHASTRI PATHAR PURA , , VRINDAVAN MATHURA UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-1202140000026249 2200 04-JAN-2026
NIRMAL AGRAWAL SH AMAR NATHAGRAWAL KOSI KALAN D - MATHURA , UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30020610566398 2200 04-JAN-2026
SAMUEL MICHEL MICHEL LAZRAS 6, DAYA NAGAR SHAMSHABAD ROAD , AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30155721032874 4400 04-JAN-2026
PRANJALI GUPTA SHRI NARAIN GUPTA JAY DEVI NURSING HOME , NEAR RAGHUNATH CINEMA AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30011810339398 5500 04-JAN-2026
MAYA MAHANT RAM BHAROSE LALMAHANT 461022 GALI NO 17 KISHOR PURA , , AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30070810486216 2750 04-JAN-2026
V K SINGH B K SINGH 2153 FREEGANJ ROAD , AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30155710411696 3300 04-JAN-2026
VIVEK BANSAL SHRI MURARI LALBANSAL 764,  PATHWARI , , AGRA UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-1202140000014799 5500 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ BHATIA SH SBHATIA 6, VIJAY NAGAR,COLONY , AGRA UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-1202140000018527 3300 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA GOPAL MALHOTRA NA NA NA 32103 ,  HAKIMA GALI , , AGRA UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-1202140000038632 2200 04-JAN-2026
DILIP AGARWAL NA NA NA 70, PUSHPANJALI BAGH PHASE I DAYAL BAGH , AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30155720289269 3300 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRA PAL SINGH KHANJAN SINGH PRAKASH NAGAR NUNHAI AGRA AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30177410018860 3300 04-JAN-2026
BHAJAN LAL JORAWAR SINGH GRAM DHANA TEJA PO BARARI , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720130512 4400 04-JAN-2026
VED PRAKASH SHARMA NA NA NA 903-A1, DILDAR NAGAR KAHTI BABA COLONY , JHANSI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI DPID-CLID-IN30155720875120 2200 04-JAN-2026
ISHWARI PRASAD AGRAWAL NA NA NA 222, MAHAVIR NAGAR FIROZABAD , FIROZABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FIROZABAD DPID-CLID-IN30088813264898 6600 04-JAN-2026
PUSHAP LATA SHUKLA U N SHKLA 109, RAJYA KARAMCHARI AWAS NIGAM COLONY MAHAL GAON , GWALIOR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI DPID-CLID-IN30155720387882 2200 04-JAN-2026
MATHEW SEBASTIAN NA NA NA PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK JHANSI CITY , JHANSI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI DPID-CLID-IN30100610044930 2200 04-JAN-2026
KAILASH CHANDRA GOYAL MOHAN LAL AGARWAL 57 SUBHASH GANJ , JHANSI UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI DPID-CLID-1202990004120980 6600 04-JAN-2026
NEERAJ SHRIVASTAVA NA NA NA 1251, PURANI PASRAT , , JHANSI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI DPID-CLID-IN30155721005716 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAVINDRA KUMAR SINGH RAM PRAPTA SINGH VILLPO- KURONTHI BANGRA , JALAUN INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ORAI DPID-CLID-IN30155721601278 2200 04-JAN-2026
LALTA PRASAD SETHI NA NA NA 1 D 34, ARAVALI VIHAR   ALWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-1201770100780763 3300 04-JAN-2026
ALKA JAIN BHARAT JAIN MANNI KA BAR CHURCH ROAD  ALWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-1201770100799409 2200 04-JAN-2026
GEETA DEVI JAGDISH PRASAD H NO 37 BEHIND MATA BHAWAN WARD NO 7   TIZARA ALWAR INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-IN30133020908584 3300 04-JAN-2026
SHOBHA KHINVASARA NA NA NA A-26 UNIARA GARDEN PUSHPAPATH JLN MARG JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30270020161190 2200 04-JAN-2026
GERISH SHARMA ASHWANI KUMAR SHARMA CO PLOT NO18 NEW COLONY KHATIPURA JAIPUR RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1202920000125793 2200 04-JAN-2026
KAMAL SOGANI CHANDMAL JAIN SOGANI K 86 KISHAN NAGAR SHYAM NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1206120000131852 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUMER MAL CHOUDHARY SHSHEO KARAN RAM H NO 55 216 MANSAROVAR , JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1301760000130478 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA BANSAL BANSI DHAR GOEL NEAR NAGAR PALIKA PARK CHOUDHARYO KA MOHHALLA WARD 8 KOTPUTLI JAIPUR KOTPUTLI RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1201910103100411 3245 04-JAN-2026
ABHIJIT RAVINDRA LIMAYE NA NA NA 10 HURON AVE APT 9E JERSEY CITY NJ 07306 3671 JERSEY CITY NEW JERSEY USA 07306 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30290242174656 330 04-JAN-2026
KEWAL NITIN SHAH NITIN SHAH 12 PRINCESS DR NORTH BRUNSWICK 08902 4102 NEW JERSEY USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30302851258337 110 04-JAN-2026
RAJ KUMARI MENDIRATTA NA NA NA HNO-2H-46 FARIDABAD NIT , , INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30078110036890 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR PRITAM CHAND C-190 DABUA  COLONY FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30036010465296 132 04-JAN-2026
HARSH CHAWLA ASHOK KUMAR 1F - 76 , NIT FARIDABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30011810632747 3300 04-JAN-2026
JAYA RATHI NA NA NA 115 SWAGAT SOCIETY NEAR SONEGAON TALAO SONEGAON NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-1201370000307008 550 04-JAN-2026
KAMALKISHOR KALANTRI NA NA NA FLAT NO 101 SHRI GOVIND APARTMENTS OPP SOMAWAR SCHOOL 45 TRISHARANNAGAR KHAMLA NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413528047 4400 04-JAN-2026
GAJANAN NARAYAN KHOPTE NARAYAN SHRAVAN KHOPTE OA3001 ONGC COLONY POONAM NAGAR MAHAKALI ANDHERI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30002010844670 3300 04-JAN-2026
SHRADDHA MADAYE GANESH GOVIND KALGUTKAR 15304, MAYURESH CHSL, MAJAS WADI, NEW MAHADA COLONY, MAHAKALI CEVES RD, ANDHERIE, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1203500000197781 440 04-JAN-2026
NARENDRA CHAURASIA NA NA NA P C JAISWAL BUILDING MARHIA G T ROAD  PARAO CHANDAULI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH CHANDAULI DPID-CLID-IN30133020571092 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR KISHAN LAL B-122 DDA JANTA FLAT NEAR RATION OFFICE KALKAJI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30323710020422 22 04-JAN-2026
SHALINI BHARGAVA MANOJ KUMAR BHARGAVA FLAT NO1325 13TH FLOOR HEMKUND CHAMBERS - 89 NEHRU PLACE NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30282210068717 2200 04-JAN-2026
SIDDHARTHA RAI JHUNJHUNWALA NA NA NA FLAT NO 1 F BLOCK 23 RPSCL TOWNSHIP , , SHAHJAHANPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SHAHJAHANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30021415455074 27.5 04-JAN-2026
VIKAS TIWARI JAI SHANKAR TIWARI SHIVPURI COLONY STATION ROAD PILLI KOTHI MIRZAPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SHAHJAHANPUR DPID-CLID-1201580000177030 55 04-JAN-2026
MAHESH MINOCHA LOK NATH MINOCHA 10 MALIYAN MOHALLA DEHRADUN UT , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30045011923714 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAVNEET KUMAR SHARMA NA NA NA BG 335 B PASCHIM VIHAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30223610073258 176 04-JAN-2026
K L THURA R L THUKA 15, A - 3 MANAV APARTMENTS PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610350789 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAMRAJ SINGH KAIM BGAGWAT PARSHAD KAIM A 272 PASCHIM VIHAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30143610453266 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAMRAJ SINGH KAIM BHAGWAT PARSAD KAIM A 272 PASCHIM VIHAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30143610476022 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KAUL T N KAUL FLAT NO 86 BG 1 PASHIM VIHAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30143610553284 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMJI LAL SH RAM DHAN B - 633 MADIPUR J J COLONY DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610598836 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAPIL DALWANI SATISH DALWANI 125 PRAGATI APPT PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30223610691297 110 04-JAN-2026
WAHIDA MAJUMDAR SH JAYDEEP MAJUMDAR 12 A SAHRIDAYA APARTMENT A - 4, PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610737545 1100 04-JAN-2026
H VENKATESA SH HANUMANTARAYAPPA C - 108 IFCI COLONY PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610738417 1100 04-JAN-2026
PAYAL GUPTA RAMESH GUPTA 31 A 6 BLOCK PASCHIM VIHAR , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1202990005087409 115.5 04-JAN-2026
SAMEER GAMBHIR O P GAMBHIR A 5 B 169 PASCHIM VIHAR N D 10063 , DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1203320000421962 55 04-JAN-2026
NEELAM SEHGAL SATISH KUMAR CHOPRA 2ND FLOOR B-3143 PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413654295 220 04-JAN-2026
SURESH KUMAR NAYAK LAL CHAND NAYAK A-6 SHANTI NAGAR ADRASH COLONY, HATWARA ROAD JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30116030226975 2200 04-JAN-2026
MAHESH CHANDAK NA NA NA 805 GAYATRI NAGAR NEAR SHIV MANDIR, SODALA JAIPUR RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30116030302609 1650 04-JAN-2026
JAI PRAKASH MISHRA LATE PITAMBER MISHRA HOUSE NO-80170 PADMAWATI MARG PRATAP NAGAR HOUSING BOARD SANGANER JAIPUR  RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039411778349 13200 04-JAN-2026
VIRENDARA SINGH PANWAR DAYALSINGH PANWAR A -28 , MAHADEV NAGAR MURLI PURA , JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30305210125139 11 04-JAN-2026
SHAKUNTALA KHATOR R S KHATOR HOUSE NO  7 MAHARAJA COLONY DHER KE BALAJI JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1203140000004401 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASH YADAV NA NA NA D-184 PREM NAGAR JHOTWARA JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30270020056975 1100 04-JAN-2026
VINAYAK KRISHNA LAD KRISHNA BABURAO LAD F 69 INDIAN OIL NAGAR J P ROAD ANDHERI W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040103680 4400 04-JAN-2026



RANJITSING U PARMAR UMEDSING PARMAR VIKAS NAGAR OPP STARLINE TRACTOR HIGHWAY MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30154917037273 4400 04-JAN-2026
JYOTIRAM SURYAKANT JOSHI NA NA NA 7 SHIV BANGLOWS NEAR NILKANT MAHADEV BANGLOWS NAGALPUR MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30047641452627 14300 04-JAN-2026
TARABEN MAHENDRABHAI PATEL NA NA NA 9 B PRAGATI NAGAR NR AERODRAM RADHANPUR ROAD MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30047642127724 1100 04-JAN-2026
NANDKISHOR NA NA NA 8 SHAMBHU NAGAR GAYTRI SHAKTI PIPITH ROAD , MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30047642264677 4400 04-JAN-2026
S MURUGEH K SUBBAIAH B21 RH 1 SECTOR 8 VASHI NEW MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30115112095189 4400 04-JAN-2026
B V RAMANAMURTY NA NA NA 8 MATHURA CO OP HSG SOCIETY 9A VASHI NAVI MUMBAI NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI DPID-CLID-IN30112715372911 550 04-JAN-2026
MRS ANAMIKA PRASAD NA NA NA SO RAMANUJ PRASAD FLAT NO 206 DEVIKA REGENCY NARI RING ROAD NEAR POWER CORPORATION UPALWADI NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30051310049033 1100 04-JAN-2026
BABU PARSHURAM KAMBLE NA NA NA 6-228 , SUKANCHAN APTS TAKI ROAD TULINJ , NALLASOPARA E THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30048411026660 2200 04-JAN-2026
KALPANA R BOICHA RUPESH BORICHA C 203 MATRU SAGAR CO OP HSG SOC LTD PANCHAL NAGAR NALLASOPARA WEST THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30051313557407 110 04-JAN-2026
YATIN RAJENDRABHAI PARMAR RAJENDRABHAI KALIDAS PARMAR A202 MATA BHAGWATI CO-OP HSG SOC LTD,  GOVIND BHAGAWATITULINJ ROAD, NALA SOPARA EAST COMPLEX,  BEHIND THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30021422344570 346.5 04-JAN-2026
SURESH BEHERE R K BEHEE J P NAGAR, BLDG NO-A4-114, KOPHRAD TAL VASAI VIRAR WEST THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1204470000068249 275 04-JAN-2026
KATKAM MARUTHI NARAYAN KATKAM NARAYAN RAJAYYA SONAL PALACE, PLOT NO 108 -109 FLAT NO G -1, CROSS P P MARG VIRAT NAGAR, VIRAR DISTT THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30015910679178 550 04-JAN-2026
SAMEER AMRUTLAL PATEL AMRUTLAL PATEL A-15, 2ND FLOOR, JIVDANI APT, JIVDANI ROAD, TALUKA-VASAI, VIRAR E THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1205150000110228 33 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK SHARMA KEDAR NATH SHARMA 29 30 DADA NAGAR MODAL TOWN , JALANDHAR INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30143610357459 2200 04-JAN-2026
AMRENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA A P SRIVSTV 1472  URBAN ESTATE PH 2 , JALANDHAR INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30267932449567 1100 04-JAN-2026
YOGESH BANSAL SURINDER KUMAR BANSAL CEE SONS OPPOSITE GAUSHALA ROAD , JALANDHAR INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30177410715379 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHINDER KAUR SWARAN SINGH BAINS 362 URBAN ESTATE PHASE II JALANDHAR INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30143610424217 2200 04-JAN-2026
DAYAL SINGH JAGAT SINGH V P O LAMBA PIND HOSIARPUR ROAD NEAR CEMENT GATE DIST JALANDHAR INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30143610374355 1100 04-JAN-2026
YOGENDRA MITTAL RAMESH CHANDRA MITTAL C 26 IOC COLONY SUCHI PIND JALANDHAR INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30143610376682 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAGHUNATH SINGH MADHU SINGH 38 A INDIAN OIL CLY SUCHI PIND , JALANDHAR PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-1204720000367003 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHARAM SINGH JAGAT SINGH A-75AMMOHAN IOC COMPLEX SUCHI PIND JALANDHAR INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413564359 4400 04-JAN-2026
KAPOOR SINGH KUNDAN LAL A-2 IOC LTD SUCHI PIND , JALANDHAR INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413564414 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATYA SINGH BACHAN SINGH A-76 IOC COLONY , , JALANDHAR INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413628403 4400 04-JAN-2026
SURJIT KAUR JAGMOHAN SINGH TALWAR 178, URBAN ESTATE PHASE-II , JALANDHAR INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30143610257084 550 04-JAN-2026
MUSHEERUDDIN NA NA NA HNO 91 ASTABALCHARBAGH MOULVIGUNJ LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155710013346 275 04-JAN-2026
SUSHIL KUMAR BANSAL LATE MAHESH CHANDRABANSAL BANSAL BHAWAN, ABOVE DR DIXIT CLINIC 1, RAJENDRA SANYAL ROAD MAQBOOL GANJ LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720069387 1100 04-JAN-2026
ABHIJEET CHATTERJI LATE SHRI SANTOSHKUMARCHATTERJI 1721, DR B N VERMA ROAD JHAULAL LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720388076 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL LATE SRI GLAGARWAL 96188, OLD GANESHGANJ , , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720544663 1100 04-JAN-2026
MADHAV BUXRAI NA NA NA 10387 GURU NIWAS LAL KUAN SUNDER BAGH LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720641089 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARUN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA NA NA NA 499202 KA DORE WALI GALI HASANGANJ PAR , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30105510250874 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEETA MISHRA NA NA NA 532 A53 CHOUDHURY TOLA NEAR PURANA HANUMAN MANDIR ALIGANJ LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30105510279520 1100 04-JAN-2026
PADMA KAKKER NA NA NA MS 100 SECTOR D ALI GANJ , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155711089322 1100 04-JAN-2026
PANKUL GUPTA R K GUPTA B 33 SECTOR K ALIGANJ LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30112716711777 1100 04-JAN-2026
RATAN KUMAR KHANNA NA NA NA MIG B-7 SECTOR F JANAKIPURAM , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720727660 1100 04-JAN-2026
N L GAUTAM NA NA NA 12, SUKH SAGAR NAGAR MOHIBULLAPUR SITAPUR ROAD LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720852358 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNENDU CHAKRAVARTY AK CHRAVARTY L VI  L 83 ALIGANJ , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30202534084214 110 04-JAN-2026
NARESH SINGH NA NA NA D 1322 SECTOR F JANKI PURAM , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155710476977 550 04-JAN-2026
GYANENDRA SRIVASTAVA LATE SRI DEVENDRANATH MD-17, SECTOR-I, JANKIPURAM LUCKNOW UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1203270000056302 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRA PRAKASH SHUKLA NA NA NA HD 139 SECTOR-I JANKIPURAM , LUCKNOW UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1203270000261935 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEERAJ SAXENA NA NA NA M-II 136, SECTOR I, JANKIPURAM, LUCKNOW LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1301870000162493 1100 04-JAN-2026
C K SHARMA NA NA NA 4425 VIKAS NAGAR LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30020610260050 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEEPTI JAYASWAL NA NA NA 2166 VIKAS NAGAR , , LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1204470005842894 82.5 04-JAN-2026
SHIVA OM DIKSHIT NA NA NA 37, SHEKHUPURA COLONY KURSI ROAD ALIGANJ LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720088316 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM GANESH YADAV NA NA NA 6616, VIKAS NAGAR , , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720985970 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAGHVENDRA SINGH NA NA NA 7563, VIKAS NAGAR , , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155721014524 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRIYANKA JAIN NA NA NA 1380, VIKAS NAGAR , , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155721175072 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEENU SINGH GAUR NA NA NA 117,VIKAS NAGAR , , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155721255525 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANISH TANDON NA NA NA B-121 SECTOR G JANKIPURI , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30047643212032 825 04-JAN-2026
OM PRAKASH RASTOGI NA NA NA 56153 SINDHU NAGAR , LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30018311337589 1100 04-JAN-2026
MADHU MATHUR NA NA NA 232 , VIJAI NAGAR KANPUR ROAD , LUCKNOW UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1203270000010244 1100 04-JAN-2026
JITENDRA DIXIT DEVENDRA KUMAR DIXIT 45 VINAY NAGAR INDRALOK KRISHNA NAGAR LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30051312906944 165 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR KALSY NA NA NA B-35, VIJAY NAGAR KANPUR ROAD , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720038489 1100 04-JAN-2026
ATUL KUMAR TANDON AMAR NATH TANDON 45 RAVINDRA GARDEN ALIGANJ LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155710384904 264 04-JAN-2026
UTKARSH KUMAR B P GOALJI MIG-18 SHEKHU PURA COLONY ALIGANJ LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155710554883 220 04-JAN-2026
PREM CHANDRA DIKSHIT DEBI SHANKARA DIKSHIT 90 CHANDGANJ GARDEN , , LUCKNOW UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30044110731046 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAMTA SHUKLA NA NA NA IV80 DOOR-SANCHAR COLONY SECTOR-D ALIGANJ , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155710783846 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM PRASAD MISHRA NA NA NA UNION BANK OF INDIA GM S OFFICE, 2ND FLOOR SARADA TOWERS, KAPOORTHALA LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720137315 1100 04-JAN-2026
KISHAN SWAROOP GUR CHARAN E-224 , PANKI KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155721019425 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANAND KUMAR SINGH PRABHU NATH SINGH C 1366 SECTOR -G JANKIPURAM, LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30202534061407 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMAR NATH VERMA LATE SRI GDVERMA 8C571,GOPAL KUNJ VRINDAVAN YOJNA AVAS VIKAS, RAIBARELLY ROAD LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FAIZABAD DPID-CLID-IN30055610165953 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAMOD KUMAR MISRA SRI RS MISRA 16 B57 VRINDAVAN YOJNA RAIBARELI ROAD NEAR SGPGI LUCKNOW UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1203270000085551 550 04-JAN-2026
RAVINDRA BAHADUR SRIVASTAVA JAUG BAHADUR SRIVASTAVA 126 ANAND LOK COLONY CHINHUT , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720041683 1100 04-JAN-2026
JITENDRA SAKSENA VIRENDRA NATH SAKSENA SHANTI KAILASH NIWAS 41 42 RANI LAXMI BAI MARG KAISERBAGH LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BANTHRA DPID-CLID-IN30202534099122 1100 04-JAN-2026
MADHAV RAM YADAV LATE RAM PYAREYADAV GENERAL ENG INDO GULF CORPORATION LTD INDUS AREA JAGDISHPUR SULTANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SULTANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155710651030 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAUSTUBHA NAND JOSHI LATE KHYALI RAMJOSHI GF-11 INDOGULF TOWNSHIP LTD IA JAGDISHPUR DISTT SULTANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SULTANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133018320434 1100 04-JAN-2026
RITESH AGARWAL T N AGARWAL CHOWK  SULTANPUR , , SULTANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SULTANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30112716920025 1100 04-JAN-2026
SARDAR SINGH SHRI GULAB SINGH INDANE BOTTLING PLANT TRISUNDI , SULTANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SULTANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155721017698 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHISH KUMAR TRIVEDI NA NA NA VIVEK NAGAR CHINNI MILL GATE MUNSHIGANJ , RAEBARELI UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH RAEBARELI DPID-CLID-1201060600012553 1100 04-JAN-2026
BRIJ KISHORE TRIVEDI NA NA NA 12316,JAIL ROAD, RAEBARELLY , , RAEBARELLY UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH RAEBARELI DPID-CLID-1203040000044628 82.5 04-JAN-2026
SARDAR GURCHARAN SINGH SARDAR KRIPAL SINGH PAGAMBERPUR EAST MAIN RD SALON RAEBARELI UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH RAEBARELI DPID-CLID-1201060600013981 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHAZABI MOHD AKRAM CO ANCHHEY CHASMY WALE INFRONT OF STATE BANK OF INDIA PRATAPGARH BRANCH PRATAPGARH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH PRATAPGARH DPID-CLID-IN30155721061820 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHAN LAL KHANDELWAL CHIRANJI LAL KHANDELWAL 24 CIVIL LINE PATTI , NEAR POST OFFICE PATTI PRATAPGARH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH PRATAPGARH DPID-CLID-IN30154951954544 1375 04-JAN-2026
PRADEEP KUMAR SINGHANIA KANHAIYA LAL SINGHANIA BUNDEL KHANDI  OPP ALPLA CINEMA MIRZAPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MIRZAPUR DPID-CLID-1201090003866302 275 04-JAN-2026
MADAN LAL AGRAWAL NA NA NA AGARWAL AUTO SALES PILI KOTHI , MIRZAPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MIRZAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30112715032128 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHD HAROON USMANI MOHD AYUB USMANI Q NO-4, TYPE-3 ANGARH TELEPHONE ANGARH MIRZAPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MIRZAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155721221654 550 04-JAN-2026
ILA ROY NA NA NA VIDYA SAGAR MARG DEOPURWA , MIRZAPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MIRZAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155721920859 110 04-JAN-2026
SANGITA AGARWAL MADAN LAL AGARWAL CO AGARWAL AUTO SALES PILI KOTHI , MIRZAPUR  UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MIRZAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30202534061386 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDHIR KUMAR MISHRA SHIV DUTT MISHRA D 313 SECTOR A DALLA , DALLA, INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SONBHADRA DPID-CLID-IN30133018562189 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAMALESH KUMAR SONI SARAN SETH HYDEL COLONY ROAD SHASTRI NAGAR NEAR DURGA MATA MANDIR ROBERTSGANG UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SONBHADRA DPID-CLID-1201640000181609 275 04-JAN-2026
BABU RAM GUPTA BIRJHAN SAHU L 10 HINDALCO COLONY PO RENUKOOT SONEBHADRA UTTAR PRADHESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SONBHADRA DPID-CLID-IN30226910109222 962.5 04-JAN-2026
MAHENDRA KRISHNA RAWANI VIDESH RAM MAHENDRA KRISHNA RAWANI ALUMINA INSTRUMENT HINDALCO INDUSTRIES LTD RENUKOOT SONEBHADRA UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SONBHADRA DPID-CLID-IN30045011877327 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR PANDEY HARI SHANKAR PANDEY KANORIA CHEMICALS RENUKOOT SONEBHADRA SONEBHADRA UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SONBHADRA DPID-CLID-IN30226912157740 33 04-JAN-2026
JOWAD HUSHAIN KHAN MOHD YASHIN KHAN FLATE NO 1 ATP SHOPPING CENTRE ANPARA SONEBHADRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SONBHADRA DPID-CLID-IN30169611373968 1100 04-JAN-2026
KUMAR VISHAL SINGH NA NA NA HNO 602 , RAVI NAGAR MOGHALSARAI , CHANDAULI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH CHANDAULI DPID-CLID-IN30055610216733 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA NANDAN PRASAD LATE V NATHPRASAD H NO 441 A RAVI NAGAR COLONY , MUGHALSARAI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH CHANDAULI DPID-CLID-IN30133018515804 1100 04-JAN-2026
DILIP KUMAR GUPTA NA NA NA HNO-7261, SUBHASH NAGARI POST- MUGHAL SARAI , CHANDAULI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH CHANDAULI DPID-CLID-IN30155720573153 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMANAND SINGH DILRAJ SINGH QT NO D-5, IOC LTD MD ALINAGAR STAFF COLONY , ALINAGAR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH CHANDAULI DPID-CLID-IN30155720950933 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHD SALEEM NA NA NA ALI NAGAR BAZAR MUGHAL CHOWK MUGHALSARAI CHANDAULI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH CHANDAULI DPID-CLID-IN30155720516900 1100 04-JAN-2026
LEELA SINGH NA NA NA BISHESWAR GANJ GHAZIPUR , GHAZIPUR, INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133017434124 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJEEV KUMAR KRISHNA JIVAN PRASAD UNION BANK OF INDIA DEGREE COLLEGE BANCH PO-PIRNAGAR , GORA BAZAR GHAZIPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720150045 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATYENDRA PRASEN LAL NA NA NA VILLAGE BADHANPURA POST BHANWAR KOLE , GHAZIPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720561966 1100 04-JAN-2026
HIMANI CHOUDHARY RAMESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY 5E RAVINDRA PURI COLONEY GORA BAZAR NEAR SP BANGALA , GHAZIPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720658752 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIBHA RAI ANAND GOPAL RAI CO A G RAI PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK , GHAZIPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720762051 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANDA DEVI NA NA NA WO DURGESH KUMAR CO PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK BO MAIN BRANCH GHAZIPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720943622 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIRUDH SINGH DWARIKA SINGH VILL- BIJAURA POST- BIJAURA , GHAZIPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720990308 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR PANDEY MR BATESHWAR DAYALPANDEY ASHA NAGAR , , HARDOI UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH HARDOI DPID-CLID-1203270000148537 1100 04-JAN-2026
BEENA AGNIHOTRI NA NA NA RAM NAGARIA LAXMI PURVA , HARDOI UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH HARDOI DPID-CLID-1203270000181904 825 04-JAN-2026
ANITA AGARWAL NA NA NA SHRI JAI BHAWAN AGRAWAL STATION ROAD KACHHAUNA HARDOI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH HARDOI DPID-CLID-IN30088813627919 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARSINGH MONGIA LATE SRI DEVARAMMONGIA ASHRAFTOLA H NO 109-B, SANDILA , HARDOI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH HARDOI DPID-CLID-IN30105510130295 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHYAM SUNDER RAJAN NA NA NA BANK OF INDIA BRANCH : BENIGANJ, BENIGANJ, LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH HARDOI DPID-CLID-1201320001538640 1100 04-JAN-2026
NITA GUPTA NANAK RAM GUPTA AYUSHMAN HOSPITAL MATERNITY CENTRE NEAR ANTA CHAURAHA BISHRAT RAOD SHAHJAHANPUR U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SHAHJAHANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30177410099855 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMA KANT DUBE SRI NAND KISHOREDUBE CIVIL LINES 1ST NEAR ST H N COLLEGE , SHAHJAHANPUR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SHAHJAHANPUR DPID-CLID-1201090009903741 330 04-JAN-2026
MOHIT GARG NA NA NA GARG FERTILIZERS RAMGANJ , SHAHJAHANPUR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SHAHJAHANPUR DPID-CLID-1203270000088489 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANISH KUMAR GUPTA SO SHRI MAHESHKUCHANDRAGUPTA ROZA SUGAR WORKS ROUSER KOTHI  SHAHJAHANPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SHAHJAHANPUR DPID-CLID-1206120000273771 550 04-JAN-2026
GOPAL MEHROTRA NA NA NA MOH BAXARIA , , SHAHJAHNPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SHAHJAHANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30177414151302 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHISH KUMAR ADHIR KUMAR BISWAS 85 MOHAMMAD ZAL NR CITRA TALKIES SHAHJAHANPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SHAHJAHANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30051315601982 1100 04-JAN-2026
USHA AGARWAL PREM KUMAR AGARWAL SATYA PREM SERVICE CENTRE , , SHAHJAHANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SHAHJAHANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30118620094715 110 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR NA NA NA ALLAHABAD BANK CITY OFFICE , SHAHJAHANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SHAHJAHANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30118620097877 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH SINGH NA NA NA H NO 64-A RUFUS CHARAN LANE BARUZAI II SHAHJAHANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SHAHJAHANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30118620108378 1210 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ KUMAR YADAV NA NA NA RUFAS CHRAN LENE , , SHAHJAHANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SHAHJAHANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30118620116255 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJAY KUMAR SINGH NA NA NA A1-115, OSWAL NAGAR PIPRAULA SHAHJAHANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SHAHJAHANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720946781 1100 04-JAN-2026
ROSHAN LAL ARORA LATE SHRI JAMUNADASS J R TEXTILE BARA BAZAR BAREILLY U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-IN30177410071063 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK KALRA NA NA NA 64 B I BAZAR BAREILLY CANTT BAREILLY INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-IN30177410460285 550 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK GUPTA NANKU LAL GUPTA C-155B, RAJENDER NAGAR, PANKAJ PROVISION STORE, BAREILLY, UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-IN30226911076645 1001 04-JAN-2026
VINAI PRAKASH SAXENA SO LATE SRIRAMKISHORESAXENA 108 CIVIL LINES   BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-1206120000269784 1100 04-JAN-2026
RITU BAIJAL WO NEERAJ BAIJAL 37, MADARI GATE,   BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-1206120000271559 220 04-JAN-2026
CHAITANYA MURTI NA NA NA RADHEY SHYAM  ENCLAVE 26,   CIVIL LINES  BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-1206120000309805 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRITHVI RAJ CHADDHA GURMUKH DASS 188 G CIVIL LINES BAREILLY , UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-IN30051312938677 44 04-JAN-2026
CHITRA VERMA RAM AVTAR H NO 16 981 VISHAMBHAR BUILDING SUBHASH NAGAR , BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-IN30021414009438 550 04-JAN-2026
SURENDRA KUMAR SAXENA NA NA NA IZZATNAGAR BAREILLY , UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-IN30051315356667 55 04-JAN-2026
GAUTAM AGARWAL RAM PRAHLAD AGARWAL 14 KHANNA BUILDING SUBHASH NAGAR , BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-IN30051318210122 258.5 04-JAN-2026
LEELA RAM SHANKER RAM 42, OFFICERS ENCLAVE BRL KARMCHARI NAGAR , BAREILLY INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-IN30118620067626 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHIV RAJ SINGH NA NA NA 98 VAIBHAV SUNCITY VISTAR PILIBHIT ROAD , BAREILLY INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-IN30118620067634 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANGEETA GUPTA GHANSHYAM DAS BANKER FOREST COLONEY NERA C B GANJ THANA , BAREILLY INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-IN30118620121607 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMIT SHARMA LATE SRI RAJKUMARSHARMA 2088, CIVIL LINES SBI COLONY , BAREILLY INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-IN30155720956328 550 04-JAN-2026
KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA NA NA NA 50, BAZARIA POORAN MAL , , BAREILLY INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-IN30155720975037 1100 04-JAN-2026
MURARI LAL NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD 35-A, CIVIL LINES , BAREILLY INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-IN30155720989012 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM NIWAS NA NA NA IOC LTD AONLA , BAREILLY INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-IN30155720989047 1100 04-JAN-2026
ATUL KUMAR MANGLIK NA NA NA B-1  DASHMESH NAGAR MADHOWARI , BAREILLY INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-IN30155722002753 1100 04-JAN-2026
RASHMI KALRA WO LATE SRIDILBAGHRAI C-62, GANDHI NAGAR   BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-1206120000313615 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEEPA KAPOOR RISHI KAPOOR 405 -E KRISHNA PURI BEHARIPUR MATHIA , BAREILLY INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-IN30118620071999 550 04-JAN-2026
ABHILASH SINGH NA NA NA 351 B, SHASTRI NAGAR   BAREILLY UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-1206120000286219 110 04-JAN-2026
SARLA SHUKLA DHARAM VRIT SHUKLA JOGI NAWADA OLD CITY NEAR VINOD MEDICAL HALL  BAREILLY UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-1206120000292482 550 04-JAN-2026



KAVITA TILAK NA NA NA 361, KALIBARI   BAREILLY U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-1206120000294821 825 04-JAN-2026
RAJIV KUMAR AGARWAL NA NA NA 27, VIKRAMADITYAPURI , , BAREILLY INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-IN30118620018185 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJIT KISHOR BRAHMA SWAROOP SAXENA 47 C1 , JAWAHAR NAGAR PO SHYAMGANJ , BAREILLY INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-IN30118620025289 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJIT KISHOR BRAHMA SWAROOP SAXENA 47 C 1 JAWAHAR NAGAR PO SYAMGANJ BAREILLY INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-IN30118620052425 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJEEV KUMAR AGARWAL NA NA NA 72 - GREEN PARK PART - B, SECTOR - 4 BISALPUR ROAD BAREILLY INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-IN30118620096972 550 04-JAN-2026
SWETA SINGH NA NA NA HNO 281, DEFENCE COLONY NEAR SHIV PARWATI MANDIR NAGARIA PRAKSHIT, IZATNAGAR BAREILLY INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-IN30155721161526 1100 04-JAN-2026
PUNEET SARPAL NA NA NA SARPAL HOMEO HALL DHARAM KANTA PREMNAGAR , BAREILLY INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-IN30155720642913 220 04-JAN-2026
LATA BHARDWAJ SHNATHULAL BHARDWAJ C-553, BALAJI MANDIR COLONY, BALAJI MANDIR, , BAREILLY UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-IN30205010078249 220 04-JAN-2026
NAVEEN CHANDRA PANDE SHRI H NPANDE S M 5 AVADH AWAS OPP JAGDISH VIHAR RAJENDRA NAGAR BAREILLY INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-IN30055610108034 1375 04-JAN-2026
PRAMOD KUMAR NA NA NA 1 DIVYALOK OPP JAGDISH VIHAR RAJENDRA NAGAR  BAREILLY UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-1201410000021653 1100 04-JAN-2026
ROHITASH GANGWAR VEERENDRA PAL SINGH 91 JANAKPURI , , BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-1204470006382951 27.5 04-JAN-2026
RAJEEV UPADHYAYA NA NA NA 63, INDIRA NAGAR , , BAREILLY INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-IN30118620043223 1100 04-JAN-2026
KANISHKA CHAUHAN SATYA PRAKASH QUARTER NO 436 A NEW MODEL COLONY RAILWAY IZZATNAGAR BAREILLY INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-IN30118620131467 33 04-JAN-2026
GULSHAN KUMARI NA NA NA B-55 EKTA NAGAR IZAB NAGAR BAREILLY INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-IN30155720693075 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEVI SHARAN HARI SINGH C 405 RAJENDRA NAGAR , , BAREILLY INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-IN30155720742822 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIMALA SHARAN DEVI SHARAN C 405 RAJENDRA NAGAR , , BAREILLY INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-IN30155720742831 1100 04-JAN-2026
RASHMI GUPTA SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA 728 PREM NAGAR VISHNU PURI PREM NAGAR BAREILLY INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-IN30267931321263 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEVENDRA KUMAR SHARMA S D HARMA 32 GAYATRI NAGAR AIR FORCE GATE BAREILLY INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-IN30118620112170 550 04-JAN-2026
ARUN KHANDELWAL NA NA NA PAKKA KATRA , , AONLA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-IN30118620119349 550 04-JAN-2026
KEWALA NAND JOSHI NA NA NA D-50 PAUL POTHEN NAGAR PO IFFCO TOWNSHIP , BAREILLY INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-IN30039418253613 990 04-JAN-2026
GEETA MISHRA AJAI KUMAR MISHRA B-324, IFFCO TOWN SHIP , BAREILLY INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-IN30118620004052 825 04-JAN-2026
AMBIKA CHAUHAN RS CHAUHAN B-111 IFFCO TOWNSHIP PO IFFCO TOWNSHIP  AONLA , BAREILLY INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-IN30118620025019 1100 04-JAN-2026
TARA BHARDWAJ NA NA NA C-91 IFFCO TOWNSHIP , , BAREILLY INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-IN30118620061488 1100 04-JAN-2026
PREETI GARG NA NA NA SDO-T, 220 KV-SS C B GANJ PARSAKHERA BAREILLY INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-IN30155720937796 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARUN KUMAR YADAV NA NA NA 190 PROFESSORS COLONY NEAR HAR PRASAD MANDIR BUDAUN BUDAUN UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BADAUN DPID-CLID-1204720010279572 165 04-JAN-2026
SANJAI SRIVASTAVA NA NA NA OFFICERES PIV 2 BADAUN CO BHAGWATI PD CHATURVEDI SHIVPUR NEAR ROADWAYS BUDAUN BUDAUN UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BADAUN DPID-CLID-IN30051313173389 825 04-JAN-2026
GHAN SHYAM DASSHARMA LATE SHRI RAMBHROSAYLALSHARMA ALLAHABAD BANK SIX ROAD , BUDAUN INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BADAUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720287880 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUKESH CHABRA SO SHRI NEVRAJCHABRA MOH NA GUNJ   UJHANI UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BADAUN DPID-CLID-1206120000309537 1100 04-JAN-2026
MADHURI PANDEY PRADIP KUMAR PANDEY RAILWAY QT NO A 7C SOUTH COLONY NEAR K G K COLLEGE LINE PAR MORADABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30165310063318 1100 04-JAN-2026
MONIKA SINGHAL NA NA NA WO ASHISH SINGHAL KATRA PURAN JAT , MORADABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30223610163476 825 04-JAN-2026
SEEMA VIDYARTHI NA NA NA TOBACCO STREET MORADABAD , , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30018310227898 1100 04-JAN-2026
TANUJ RASTOGI KRISHNA RASTOGI AMRIT MEDICINE POINT 19 CIVIL LINES OPP D L HOSPITAL MORADABAD UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-1201410000021955 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJNEE GUPTA BRIJ GOPAL GUPTA HARTALA COLONY CHANDAR NAGAR H NO 189 CHEAR GANGARAM TEA SHOP MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-1202990002075724 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARVIND SINGH BASIST NARAYAN SINGH B 648 LAJPAT NAGAR , MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-1202990004341863 121 04-JAN-2026
ALOK BHATNAGAR NA NA NA BLOCK B OPP SANKAT MOCHAN PARK GOVIND NAGAR , MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-1202990004385899 682 04-JAN-2026
MOHD AHSAN MOHD SUBHAN SHAN CHAPPAL STORE JAIL ROAD NEAR HEAD POST OFFICE , MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-1202990004591222 22 04-JAN-2026
ATUL SARAN NA NA NA A-58 GANDHI NAGAR MORADABAD MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-1203440000499422 1100 04-JAN-2026
USHA GROVER MR BALDEV GROVER A-65 GANDHI NAGAR , MORADABAD U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-1204180000036446 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHIB AFZAL AFZAL HUSSAIN B-48, AFZAL BUILDING LAL MASJID , MORADABAD U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-1204180000045385 550 04-JAN-2026
ANWAR ALI MR NANAY MIAN SARAI HUSSAINI BEGUM MASJID WALI GALI , MORADABAD U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-1204180000050486 55 04-JAN-2026
VISHESH KUMAR GUPTA HARGULAL GUPTA H NO 2 125  BUDHI BIHAR AVAS VIKAS MANJHULA MORADABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30018313212043 1100 04-JAN-2026
GITANJALI VERMA MADAN GOPAL VERMA 4 B163 BUDHI VIHAR AVAS VIKAS MORADABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30177414098312 55 04-JAN-2026
KISHAN PAL SINGHYADAV NA NA NA VILL- HIRDAYPUR POST- LICHA GAON , MORADABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720519277 550 04-JAN-2026
RAM KISHORE AGRAWAL NA NA NA N K PURAM NR CHANDRA NAGAR TELEPHONE EXCHANGE , MORADABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720643841 1100 04-JAN-2026
RASHMI MEHROTRA NA NA NA 19, KGK COLLEGE LINEPAR , MORADABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720774545 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMAN MEHROTRA NA NA NA 7, ATAI STREET MANDI CHOWK , MORADABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155721126648 990 04-JAN-2026
MAHENDRA KUMAR RASTOGI NA NA NA BHUREY KHAN LANE KATRA NAJ , MORADABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155721298045 616 04-JAN-2026
PRADEEP KUMAR PANDEY MRBRIJ BHUSHAN PANDEY SHRI GANDHI ASHRAM CIVIL LINES MORADBAD UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30147730010172 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ KAPOOR LATE HARCHARAN LALLKAPOOR MS KAPOOR ELECTRONICS 165-COURT ROAD MORADABAD UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30147730010236 1100 04-JAN-2026
PUSHPA LATA ARORA ASHOK KUMAR VERMA F791 FRIENDS COLONY CHANDRA NAGAR MORADABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30147730010349 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANJU KHANNA NA NA NA MANJU KHANNA WO SHRI OM NARAIN KHANNA GANESH STREET, MANDI CHOWK MORADABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30147730012029 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHAN NARAIN AGARWAL NA NA NA LAL KOTHI GUJRATI MOHALLA MORADABAD UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30147730016526 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAILENDRA SHARMA JAI BHAGWAN SHARMA CHHA-2, NAVEEN NAGAR, MDACOLONY, MORADABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30147730020705 440 04-JAN-2026
ABHA PANDEY PRADEEP KUMAR PANDEY WO PRADEEP KUMAR PANDEY SHRI GANDHI ASHRAM CIVIL LINES MORADABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30147730025238 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHUTOSH AGARWAL ADARSH KUMAR AGARWAL B-68, DEEN DAYAL NAGAR,PHASE-2,MDA NEAR SAI MANDIR, MORADABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30147730026054 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHARM SINGH NA NA NA 289, AVAS VIKAS, BUDDHI VIHAR,,MAJHOLA, MORADABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30147730026325 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEENU ARORA AK ARORA BM-151,DEEN DAYAL NAGAR PHASE I THAKURDWARA,MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30147730033078 1100 04-JAN-2026
SMITI AGARWAL NA NA NA 4-PANCH KUTIMALVIYA NAGAR PRINCE ROAD NEAR CHADDA PALACE MORADABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30147730034464 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRASHANT KAPOOR MRVIJAY KAPOOR MS RAVI AUTOMOBILES RAMPUR ROAD MORADABAD UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30147730035385 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARJUN KUMAR SHRI VIDHYA SAGAR NKCHAWLA HIG-55 RAMGANGA VIHAR PHASE II KANTH ROAD MORADABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30147730035465 1100 04-JAN-2026
PARESH KUMAR YADAV SHRI GAJENDRA SINGHYADAV A-1-101 MANSAROVER COLONY MORADABAD UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30147730036189 1100 04-JAN-2026
AKHILESH TANDON MR ANIL TANDON 63 AVAS VIKAS COLONY CIVIL LINES MORADABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30147730036269 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRADEEP KUMAR PANDEY BRIJ BHUSHAN PANDEY SHRI GANDHI ASHRAM CIVIL LINES , MORADABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30267930383916 1100 04-JAN-2026
TRISLA DEVI JAIN ANANT KIRTI JAIN PAT PAT SARAI NEEM KIPIOU BAZAR GUNG , MORADABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30267931444263 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHD ANWAR ZAMANHASSAN MOHD HASSAN KHAN LEAD DISTRICT CHIEF MANAGER LEAD DISTRICT OFFICE STATION ROAD  AMROHA J P NAGAR  UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JYOTIBA PHULE NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720839164 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAMTA RASTOGI MUKESH KUMAR CO MUKESH KUMAR ADVOCATE MOH THER SAMBHAL , DIST-MORADABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BHIMNAGAR (SAMBHAL) DPID-CLID-IN30165310093903 550 04-JAN-2026
RANI DEVI KRISHAN AUTAR SAXENA KOT EAST SAMBHAL, , DISTT- MORADABAD, UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BHIMNAGAR (SAMBHAL) DPID-CLID-IN30236510367702 803 04-JAN-2026
SARIKA SAXENA MANOJ KUMAR SAXENA MOH- KOT EAST SAMBHAL , UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BHIMNAGAR (SAMBHAL) DPID-CLID-IN30236510748878 275 04-JAN-2026
PRAVENDRA SINGH AVDHESH SINGH BHADURIA HAJI CHOTE MARKET SAMBHAL  SAMBHAL UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BHIMNAGAR (SAMBHAL) DPID-CLID-1203350001583550 55 04-JAN-2026
SAURABH GOYAL NA NA NA HN262 MOHNATTHASINGH PURVI , JASPUR UTTARANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND UDHAM SINGH NAGAR DPID-CLID-1201090000204165 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ KUMAR RAJA RAM VERMA CO LIC OF INDIA CAB HOTEL , KUMAUN PLAZA , KASHIPUR INDIA UTTARAKHAND UDHAM SINGH NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30105510127488 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA KUMAR NA NA NA NAGAR PANCHAYAT AND PO-MAHUWA KHERA GANJ KASHIPUR DISTT U S NAGAR INDIA UTTARAKHAND UDHAM SINGH NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30105510372398 1100 04-JAN-2026
ATUL GOEL PRAKASH CHANDRA GOEL 9710 OLD AWASVIKAS U S NAGAR , KASHIPUR INDIA UTTARAKHAND UDHAM SINGH NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30177410459876 1100 04-JAN-2026
KISHAN SWARUP SINGH SRI SHANKER SINGH PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK KASHIPUR U S NAGAR KASHIPUR INDIA UTTARAKHAND UDHAM SINGH NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30177411343991 1100 04-JAN-2026
PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL RAM KUMAR AGARWAL RAM KUMAR AGARWAL 2285 MANDIR KE SAMNE PICCHE  WALI GALI GIRILAL WARD NO 1 KASHIPUR INDIA UTTARAKHAND UDHAM SINGH NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30177411858246 330 04-JAN-2026
SUDHIR KUMAR AGRAWAL SRI HARSARAN DASAGRAWAL SURYA ROSHNI LIMITED MORADABAD ROAD KASHIPUR KASHIPUR UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND MORADABAD DPID-CLID-1201090000043887 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJAY KUMAR SINGHAL SRI NIWAS GUPTA NIWAS KUNJ HN120 GIRITAL ROAD KASHIPUR UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND UDHAM SINGH NAGAR DPID-CLID-1201090000114381 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA MOHAN DUBEY NA NA NA GANJ STREET NEAR SUVIDHA PCO , KASHIPUR UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND UDHAM SINGH NAGAR DPID-CLID-1201090000121040 1100 04-JAN-2026
GC PANDEY LATE SRI DDPANDEY VASHLEE COLONY KHARAKPUR , KASHIPUR UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND UDHAM SINGH NAGAR DPID-CLID-1201090000127665 1100 04-JAN-2026
BABITA TRIPATHI KAILASH CHANDRA TRIPATHI CO KCTRIPATHI SURYA ROSHNI LIMITED , KASHIPUR UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND UDHAM SINGH NAGAR DPID-CLID-1201090000128692 1100 04-JAN-2026
DAVENDRA KAUR KEVAL SINGH HN 155 PAKKAKOT NEARNAGHNATH MANDIR MANNPUR ROAD KASHIPUR UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND UDHAM SINGH NAGAR DPID-CLID-1201090001544690 330 04-JAN-2026
UPASNA GHAI NA NA NA GHAI VILLA, HNO24 BAJPUR ROAD, KASHIPUR US NAGAR KASHIPUR UTTRAKHAND INDIA UTTARAKHAND UDHAM SINGH NAGAR DPID-CLID-1203480000011474 550 04-JAN-2026
RANJAN RASHMI MOHAPATRA NA NA NA LPG BOTTLING PLANT IOCL PO PANCHPADA DIST JHARSUGUDA INDIA ORISSA JHARSUGUDA DPID-CLID-IN30039413738396 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAMBHU SHARMA SRI JHAGARU B-102  KONARK LANE BRAJRAJ NAGAR , ORISSA INDIA ORISSA JHARSUGUDA DPID-CLID-IN30165310058287 1100 04-JAN-2026
TANKADHAR MEHER KUBER MEHER GOMADERA NEAR PREMSAGAR CLUB BELPAHAR JHARSUGUDA INDIA ORISSA JHARSUGUDA DPID-CLID-IN30220111522627 121 04-JAN-2026
MAUSUMI BEHERA NA NA NA E26 SECTOR-5 , ROURKELA INDIA ORISSA SUNDARGARH (SUNDERGARH) DPID-CLID-IN30039413705378 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJEEB KUMAR MOHANTY NA NA NA LIC OF INDIA PANPOSH BRANCH 718 AREA CIVIL TOWNSHIP PANPOSH ROURKELA INDIA ORISSA SUNDARGARH (SUNDERGARH) DPID-CLID-IN30039413722707 1100 04-JAN-2026
BINAY KUMAR BILUNG NA NA NA E- 5 SECTOR - 2  ROURKELA SUNDARGARH ROURKELA ORISSA INDIA ORISSA ROURKELA DPID-CLID-1204720011099147 550 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRASEKHAR PATRA NA NA NA QRS NO E 92 SECTOR 9 , ROURKELA ORISSA INDIA ORISSA SUNDARGARH (SUNDERGARH) DPID-CLID-1202990004647167 550 04-JAN-2026
GHANSHYAM DAS AGARWAL SATYANARYAN AGARWAL EM 16 BASANTI COLONY , ROURKELA INDIA ORISSA SUNDARGARH (SUNDERGARH) DPID-CLID-IN30311610079390 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBRATA DASH TARA SHANKAR PALIT HOUSE NO E-6 KOEL NAGAR , ROURKELA INDIA ORISSA SUNDARGARH (SUNDERGARH) DPID-CLID-IN30039410698679 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR SAHU MR GANAPATI SAHU C385 1ST FLOOR,KOEL NAGAR NEAR MAHAPATRA COMPLEX ROURKELA ORISSA INDIA ORISSA SUNDARGARH (SUNDERGARH) DPID-CLID-1203840000449738 506 04-JAN-2026
TUHIN KANTI BASU LT K PBASU MEDIAL OFFICER PHC NEW BALI SANKARA PO BALISANKARA DIST SUNDAR GARH ORISSA INDIA ORISSA SUNDARGARH (SUNDERGARH) DPID-CLID-IN30039413609749 550 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR BISWAL NA NA NA 245 OCL COLONY RAJ GANGPUR , ORISSA INDIA ORISSA SUNDARGARH (SUNDERGARH) DPID-CLID-IN30039413497490 1210 04-JAN-2026
SANATAN PATEL LATE PARSURAM PATEL D2C-7 NORTH COLONY KANSBAHAL SUNDARGARH ORISSA INDIA ORISSA SUNDARGARH (SUNDERGARH) DPID-CLID-IN30039414925608 55 04-JAN-2026
NABIN CHANDRA NATH LATE TIRTHA NATH VILL BONGRA PO BONGRA DIST KAMRUP ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30125028222360 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASH SETHIA SUMERMAL SETHIA P K SETHI AND CO, 107,SHANTINIKETAN,1ST FLR JAIL ROAD, FANCY BAZAR,  KAMRUP, GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30198310637005 550 04-JAN-2026
BIKASH TODI NA NA NA MS ABHI SUPERMARKET HM APTS GRD FLR S J ROAD, ATHGAON GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-1201060000369037 517 04-JAN-2026
REKHA GOEL NAVEEN GOEL CO- GANAPATI JEWELLERS, 12-13, SURAJ MARKET , H B ROAD, FANCY BAZAR, GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-1302340000072886 550 04-JAN-2026
KUSUM KOTHARI NA NA NA 203 MEGHMALLAR F C ROAD UZANBAZAR GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413612824 275 04-JAN-2026
DIPAK FALIA LATE REV SINDHUNATHFALIA UNITED BANK OF INDIA A T ROAD BRANCH A T ROAD GUWAJATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413686164 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURAJ DAMANI B D AMANI PEAK AGENCIESCITY TOWER 1ST FLOOR S C GOSWAMI ROAD PANBAZAR GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30125028460943 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAIKH WALIUL ISLAM LATE S MMOHIN GOLAM ROHMAN AND SONS PANBAZAR , GUWAJHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30125028628312 1100 04-JAN-2026
JITEN CH BORO MONI RAM BORO GUWAHATI REFINERY MECH MAINT   CDUNSF PO NOONMATI GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413622465 1100 04-JAN-2026
DIPAK KUMAR PATHAK NA NA NA RAJGARH ROAD FIRST BY LANE POST SILPUKHURI GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413667669 1100 04-JAN-2026
DINESH CHANDRA KALITA LATE CHANDRA DHARKALITA LIASON OFFICE, ONGC MATHURANAGAR,SAPTASHAHIDPATH  GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-1204720009426625 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANJU DEVI JAIN NA NA NA MS PRABHAT R P ROAD P O ASSAM SACHIVALAYA GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-1302340000059928 1100 04-JAN-2026
PANKAJ BARMAN PRAMOD CHANDRA BARMAN A K AZAD ROAD REHABARI , GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413573469 1100 04-JAN-2026
PARAGJYOTI SAIKIA NARANATH SAIKIA BANI NAGAR REHABARI PO REHABARI GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413685909 1100 04-JAN-2026
GITANJALI PATOWARY DIPAK PATOWARY CO DIPAK PATOWARY REHABARI SUHAGPUR , GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413686453 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR GOYAL MR RADHESHYAM GOYAL ANJU BHAWAN 6TH FLOOR REHABARI BILPAR, GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30125028978656 1100 04-JAN-2026
MRS URMILA GOYAL MR RADHESHYAM GOYAL W O RADHESHYAM GOYAL REHABARI BILPAR SATI PROP SHYAMADEVI A 602 CO ANUJ BHAWAN, JAIMATI ROAD GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30125028978672 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUKUT KAKATI NA NA NA HNO 21 DURGA SAROBAR MAIN ROAD NEAR DURGASAROBAR VIDYAPITH DURGASAROBAR BHARALUMUKH KAMRUP METRO ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413686496 1100 04-JAN-2026
MRS SWAPNA HALDER NA NA NA RLY QRS NO 304 C N V AREA MALIGAON GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30125028560702 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEBINDRA NATH DAS LATE BHEVAL CHANDRADAS GANESH PATH , , NEW GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039410958379 1100 04-JAN-2026
GHANASHYAM MALAKAR NA NA NA IOC, REFINERY DCU PO & PS NOONMATI , GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-1201090000218858 1100 04-JAN-2026
JOYDEB BAISHYA LATE UCBAISHYA IOC GUWAHATI REFINERY PRODN DEPTT POPS NOONMATI GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-1201090000219277 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMIYA GOGOI THANESWAR GOGOI BR NAGAR, DR KALITA PATH H NO-22 PO- NOONMATI GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-1201090000219296 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUREN LAGACHU NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION SECTOR 3 NOONMATI GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413401389 1100 04-JAN-2026
SRI RUBUL CHANDRADAS NA NA NA GUWAHATI REFINERY POST NOONMATI , GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413573849 1100 04-JAN-2026
BASUDHAR DEKA LATE PADMA DHARDEKA PERSONNEL SECTION GUWAHATI REFINERY NOONMATI  KAMRUP GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413573960 550 04-JAN-2026
DILIP KUMAR RABHA KAMALESWAR RABHA 2 NO MATHGHARIA SWAGATAM PATH NOONMATI , GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413612509 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASH KALITA HANGSHA RAM KALITA INDIAN OIL CORPN LTD GOPL , NOONMATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413621874 1100 04-JAN-2026
KHYATIMAL DEKA LATE MUKTA RAMDEKA GUWAHATI REFINERY I O C LTD PRODUCTION DEPT , GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413622393 1100 04-JAN-2026
PIJUSH DAS LATE G DAS GUWAHATI REFINERY EC ROOM NOONMATI GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413622408 1100 04-JAN-2026
KHANIN BAYAN SRI K CBAYAN GUWAHATI REFINERY SEC-II ELC SUB STN NOONMATI GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413622432 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL CHANDRA DAS S K DA GUWAHATI REFINERY DEPT P  U PO NOONMATI GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413622529 1100 04-JAN-2026
KANAK CHANDRA BORO JALATHA RAM BORO 2 NO MATHGHARIA BIDYALAY PATH NOONMATI GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413666827 1100 04-JAN-2026
TERESA KINDO NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPN LTD MD GUWAHATI DIVI OFFICE SECTOR III NOONMATI GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413666843 1100 04-JAN-2026
SIMBHU RAM DEKA LAKHI KANTA DEKA GUWAHATI REFINERY FIRE AND SAFETY DEPTT DIST AMRUP NOONMATI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413667080 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAGADISH BARMAN LATE KALICHARAN BARMAN GUWAHATI REFINERY COLONY SECTOR III Q NO 3174 GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413667137 1100 04-JAN-2026
JINTU BORO LATE MANU BORO SECTO 3 GUWAHATI REFY COLONY Q NO 3185 NOONMATI GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413667354 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA KANTA DEKA NARESWAR DEKA GUWAHATI REFINERY FIRE AND SAFETY DEPARTMENT PO NOONMATI GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413667434 1100 04-JAN-2026



NIRUPAMA DAS NA NA NA 2 NO MATHGHARIA SWAGATAM PATH NOONMATI GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413667678 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRA DHAR DEKA LT DHARAMPATI DEKA GUWAHATI REFINERY NOONMATI , GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413668302 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHABEN BORO NA NA NA QTR NO 2149 SECTOR D GUWAHATI REFINERY TOWNSHIP NOONMATI GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413682909 1100 04-JAN-2026
BINANDA SONOWAL LATE ALU SONOWAL GUWAHATI REFINERY MAINT NOONMATI GUWAHATI PO NOONMATI MECHMAINT KOLKATA INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413683196 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUKUL KUMAR CHOUDHURY LATE KIRTI KANTACHOUDHURY PRODUCTION DEPTT GUWAHAT REIFNERY , GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413683442 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAGADISH SARMA MAHENDRA NATH SARMA NOONMATI , , IOC INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413683459 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAHLAD MIKIR LATE MEMERA MIKIR CIVIL MENTENENCE GUWAHATI REFINERY NOONMATI ESTATE OFFICE SECTOR II GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413683650 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRABHAT CHANDRA SAIKIA LT N KAMALSAIKIA PRODUCTION 03 UNIT , , NOONMATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413683725 1100 04-JAN-2026
LACHIT KUMAR KALITA KANAK CHANDRA BARMAN GUWHATI REFINERY UNIT 01 CDUNSF NOONMATI GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413683848 1100 04-JAN-2026
ABED ALI W ALI TECHNICAL MAINTENANCE-IV INDIAN OIL REFINERY , GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413683985 1100 04-JAN-2026
L PEKHAM ANA NA NA NA Q NO 2115 SECTOR II GUWAHATI REFINERY TOWNSHIP NOONMATI GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413684183 1100 04-JAN-2026
ABANI MAHANTA LATE JADAB CHANDRAMAHANTA GUWAHATI REFINERY PRODUCTION DEPT ETP UNIT , PO NOONMATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413684409 1100 04-JAN-2026
TANKESWAR NATH LATE THANESWAR NATH GUWAHATI REFINERY ROAD BIJAY NAGAR NOONMATI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413684459 1100 04-JAN-2026
RABINDRA KHERKATARY NA NA NA ELECTRI MAINTENANCE IOCL GUWAHATI REFINERY P AND U DEPT , GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413684520 1100 04-JAN-2026
GIAN SINGH PANESAR LATE KASHMIRA SINGHPANESAR VISHNU RABHA KRISHNA PO NOONMATI , GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413684636 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHARANIDHAR PATOWARY LATE NIDHANI RAMPATOWARY TRANSPORT DEPTT INDIAN OIL CORPORATION , GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413685063 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIREN KALITA LATE FEDLIA KALITA IOC GUWAHATI REFINERY TRANSPORT DEPT NOONMATI GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413685150 1100 04-JAN-2026
UPEN CHANDRA BORO NA NA NA H NO 7  W NO 48 B LANE NO 2 SUNCHALI NARENGI ROAD POPS NOONMATI  KAMRUP GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413685532 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARUN CHANDRA KALITA M KALITA NO-2  ANANDA NAGAR GOPAL NAGAR HOUSE NO-88 PO-NOONMATI GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413700427 1100 04-JAN-2026
SIDHESWAR KALITA BHARAT KALITA PRODUCTION DEPTT GUWAHATI REFINERY NOONMATI IOCL GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413938665 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAYANTA BARPUJARI NA NA NA 2NO MATHGHARIA NEAR LP SCHOOL NOONMATI GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30125028010472 1100 04-JAN-2026
CECILIA KANDULNA LATE EMIL KANDULNA GUWAHATI REFINERY HOSPITAL PO NOONMATI GUWAHATI , INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30125028129105 1100 04-JAN-2026
GABINDA BASUMATARY LATE BIREN BASUMATARY H NO 33 W NO 46 SALBARI NARENGI PO PS NOONMATI KAMRUP GUWAHATI GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30125028408755 1100 04-JAN-2026
BABU CHAND SINGH NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD MD GUWAHATI INSTALLATION NOONMATI GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30125028414392 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHRI GAUTAM KUMARDAS SHRI KRISHNA NATHDAS PERSONNEL DEPTT IOC G REFINERY NOONMATI GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30125028581924 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJID AHMED FAIZUDDIN AHMED CO FAIZUDDIN AHMED, JYOTINAGAR, BAMUNI MAIDAN, GUWAHATI, ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30226910874905 121 04-JAN-2026
NAREN AYANG NA NA NA KARBI NAGAR KARBI PATH JYOTI NAGAR NEAR NEW GUWAHATI COLLEGE BRMUNI MAIDAN GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413232535 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAMOD KUMAR BRAHMA LATE NABIN CHANDRABRAHMA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD MD NE STATE OFFICE EAST POINT TOWER BAMUNI MAIDAN GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413379957 825 04-JAN-2026
MD MUSTAQUE HUSSAINMIRZA MD HUSSAIN MIRZA CHANDMARI BEHIND PETROL PUMP HNO 6 PO BAMUNIMAIDAM , GAWHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413666909 1100 04-JAN-2026
TIKENDRA NATH BORA LATE SATRAM BORA S B BHAWAN NARENGI , GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039411183287 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANI RAM DAS L GHINE CHDAS NARENGI BIRKUCHI BATHUO MANDIR PATH P O NARENGI GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413613745 1045 04-JAN-2026
KUMUD CHOUDHURY L ACHYUT CHOUDHURY KAMALA BAGAN NEAR VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL NARENGI  TINIALI GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413683547 1100 04-JAN-2026
DIGANTA CHOUDHURY RAMANI CHOUDHURY NEAR LAKHI MANDIR , BONDA GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413683864 550 04-JAN-2026
DHIRESWAR KUMAR NA NA NA GOTANAGAR GUWAHATI , PO GOTANAGAR INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413683207 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHARMESWAR DUTTA NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION ASSAM OIL DIVISION BETKUCHI TAP - OFF - POINT GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413614035 1100 04-JAN-2026
SRI JATINDRA KONWAR DULESWAR KONWAR IOC LTD AOD TAP OFF POINT BETKUCHI PO SAWKUCHI GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413614432 1100 04-JAN-2026
BISHNU PRASAD PANDIT LATE KARUNA KANTANATH 230 NIZARAPAR CHANDMARI , GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413682827 1100 04-JAN-2026
UPEN CHANDRA DAS NA NA NA KALITA KUCHI SATYAON PO UDAYAN BIHAR DALLMI  NEAR MILON PATH INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413685186 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIMAL KALITA NAKUL CHANDRA KALITA VILLAGE BANGORA PO BANGORA DIST KAMRUP ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413684556 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATYA NATH MALAKAR NA NA NA P G BOTTLING PLANT SARPARA P SARPARA DIST KAMRUP ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413613317 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ KALITA NA NA NA VILL AND PO MIRZA DIST KAMRUP , ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413613519 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH CHANDRA DAS NA NA NA SATGAON PRAGATI NAGAR BYE LAND-4 GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413685887 1100 04-JAN-2026
NIRMALA KINDO NA NA NA H NO 7 PO UDAYAN VIHAR SATGAON GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413700486 1100 04-JAN-2026
ALAK SAHA NA NA NA SO KARTIK CHANDRA SAHA PO HOWLI, THAKUR BARI ROAD DIST BARPETA BARPETA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM BARPETA DPID-CLID-1203450000431421 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHASWATI DHAR A K DHR UNION BANK OF INDIA BARPETA ROAD BRANCH BARPETA ROAD ASSAM INDIA ASSAM BARPETA DPID-CLID-IN30125028423227 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHIM KUMAR SARKAR SUKHENDU BIKASH SARKAR PEOLY PHUKAN ROAD NEAR ASEB COLONY , NAGAON ASSAM INDIA ASSAM NAGAON DPID-CLID-1201090000122327 1100 04-JAN-2026
OMPRAKASH AGARWALA SRI GOURISHANKAR AGARWAL PRAKASH CLOTH CENTRE, DACCAPATTY, , NAGAON ASSAM INDIA ASSAM NAGAON DPID-CLID-1201090000408784 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIPIN KUMAR SOVASARIA JUGAL KISHORE AGARWALLA CO VIMAL SAIKIA MKT, DACCAPATTY , NAGAON ASSAM INDIA ASSAM NAGAON DPID-CLID-1201090000423488 1100 04-JAN-2026
SRI SUBRAT ROY SRI SASHI MOHANROY SRI SUBRAT ROY PANIGAON ANANDANAGAR NAGAON ASSAM INDIA ASSAM NAGAON DPID-CLID-IN30125028515581 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDIP DUTTA SAMARENDRA KUMAR DUTTA NATIONAL H S SCHOOL , , LUMDING ASSAM INDIA ASSAM NAGAON DPID-CLID-1203320002625497 550 04-JAN-2026
UTTAM KUMAR ROYNANDY NA NA NA QR NO 116 KAMAKHYA COLONY LUMDING NOWGONG ASSAM INDIA ASSAM NOWGONG DPID-CLID-IN30125028597466 550 04-JAN-2026
SNIGDHA DUTTA NANDI MIHIR DUTTA WARD NO 6 CHATIANTALA DHUBRI DHUBRI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM DHUBRI DPID-CLID-1204470003443188 99 04-JAN-2026
MAN CHAND JAIN UDAI CHAND JAIN BILASIPARA   BILASIPARA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM DHUBRI DPID-CLID-1201770100768205 495 04-JAN-2026
AJAY KUMAR JAINMUNOT INDRA CHAND JAIN BILASIPARA WNO 12 DIST - DHUBRI  BILASIPARA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM DHUBRI DPID-CLID-1201770100768281 660 04-JAN-2026
SURENDRA KUMAR JAIN RAJ KUMAR JAIN SARAWGI HARDWARE AGENCY STATION ROAD  BONGAIGAON ASSAM INDIA ASSAM BONGAIGAON DPID-CLID-1201770100759585 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRANAB KUMAR SAHA NA NA NA PO VILL LENTISINGA DIST BONGAIGOAN ASSAM ASSAM INDIA ASSAM BONGAIGAON DPID-CLID-IN30125028520883 550 04-JAN-2026
RANJIT KUMAR NATH NA NA NA B R P L  TOWNSHIP    QTR NO  423A PO DHALIGAON DIST BONGAIGAON ASSAM INDIA ASSAM BONGAIGAON DPID-CLID-IN30125028331380 1100 04-JAN-2026
MRS JUBILI DESHMUKH NA NA NA QRS NO 516 A BRPL TOWNSHIP PO DHALIGAON DIST BONGAIGAON ASSAM INDIA ASSAM BONGAIGAON DPID-CLID-IN30125028594212 1100 04-JAN-2026
MRIGEN CH DEKA TANKESWAR DEKA STATE BANK OF INDIA MANGALDOI BRANCH  MANGALDOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM DARRANG DPID-CLID-1204720011465881 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRACHI AGARWALLA SHYAM SUNDER AGARWALLA JOYASHREE MOTOR PARTS A T ROAD JORHAT ASSAM INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30186210001859 913 04-JAN-2026
ANANDA CHANDRA SAIKIA JAYA RAM SAIKIA DIGAMBOR CHUK RIVER SIDE JORHAT ASSAM INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30058910134180 1100 04-JAN-2026
SIDDHARTHA SHARMA DHYANCHARAN SHARMA DRJ THOMAS AND CO OLD DC BANGLOW , DIBRUGARH ASSAM INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-1201060000229267 1100 04-JAN-2026
MRIGEN CH DEKA TANKESWAR DEKA STATE BANK OF INDIA JORHAT BRANCH PO JORHAT JORHAT ASSAM INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-1201060000984325 660 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR CHANDAK MURLIDHAR CHANDAK CO SARGAM RUPAHI ALI , JORHAT ASSAM INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-1201090000155283 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR GUPTA NA NA NA RAJAMAIDAM NEW COLONEY , , JORHAT ASSAM INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-1203390000028759 550 04-JAN-2026
BIKASH BARUAH GHANA KANTA BARUAH KAKAJAN SONARIGAON DIST--JORHAT PO--KAKAJAN DULIA GAON JORHAT ASSAM INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-1204470002064226 121 04-JAN-2026
SATYAJIT BORDOLOI CHANDRAKANTA BORDOLOI VILL  PO CHARINGIA , , JORHAT INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30039416735890 704 04-JAN-2026
BIKASH RANJAN ROY LATE B MROY RAI BAHADUR LANE SUBASH COLONY JORHAT ASSAM INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30125028278325 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRONAB BORA NA NA NA A T ROAD TARAJAN NEAR POOL JORHAT INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30125028607166 550 04-JAN-2026
PURNA KANTA BARBARUAH NA NA NA PO JORHAT MAHENDRA BORGOHAIN PATH PO JORHAT DIST JORHAT INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30125028609866 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJIB KR DUTTA NA NA NA NANDANPUR NEAR EARL GREY HOTEL KATAKIPUKHURI JORHAT JORHAT INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30125028614516 770 04-JAN-2026
JAGOT CHANDRA NEOG NA NA NA 2 NO TARAJAN SONARI GAON PO PULIBOR NEAR KOTOKI PHUKHURI DIST JORHAT INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30125028626134 1100 04-JAN-2026
AVIJIT BHATTACHARYYA PHATICK CH BHATTAARYYA CO SRI PHATICK CH BHATTACHARYYA TARAJAN JORHAT NEAR ELITE GAS AGENCY JORHAT INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30125028847919 1100 04-JAN-2026
SARABJEET SINGH MATHARU AMRIK SINGH MATHARU CO BHARAT CONSTRUCTION WORKS , DIST  JORHAT, JORHAT    ASSAM INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30125028937728 319 04-JAN-2026
SAMIRAN BARUAH LATE SARAT CHANDRABARUAH JPR ROAD PO JORHAT  JORHAT ASSAM INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-1201370000320137 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAJNESWAR GOGOI LATE KAMESWAR GOGOI KANCHAN NAGAR POST ROWRIA JORHAT ASSAM INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30039413689179 1100 04-JAN-2026
MRS ANJU DAS SRI JOYDHAN DAS NEAR GREEN PARK ENGINEERING COLLEGE ROAD , DIST JORHAT ASSAM INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30125028635895 1100 04-JAN-2026
SRI TULSHI NATHKOLITA NA NA NA JHANJIMUKH , , DIST JORHAT INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30125028618334 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHABAJIT SONOWAL LATE KHIRESWAR SONOWAL VILL BORABARI PO EKARANI VIA BORHOLLA DIST JORHAT ASSAM INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30125028630795 1100 04-JAN-2026
KANU KRISHNA DEB RAMANANDA DEB KHARIKATIA DHUDARALI PO KHARIKATIA JORHAT JORHAT ASSAM INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-1203350001662423 110 04-JAN-2026
GOPAL DEBNATH NA NA NA DAILY BAZAR MARIANI DIST JORHAT , , MARIANI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30021415049972 110 04-JAN-2026
SANJOY KR JAIN NA NA NA MARIANI  MAIN ROAD MARIANI JORHAT ASSAM INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30125028719940 1100 04-JAN-2026
HEMCHANDRA BURAGOHAIN DEBEN BURAGOHAIN KAKAJAN GOHAIN GAON PO- DHITAIPUKHURI , SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-1201060000546735 1100 04-JAN-2026
MONJULA SHYAM NA NA NA CHARKAPAR KHELUAN GOAN PO- CHARKAPAR SIBSAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-1201090000213321 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL CHANDRA DUTTA NA NA NA VILL BHAJANI GAON PO DHITAI PUKHURI DIST SIVASAGAR SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-1201370000340827 1100 04-JAN-2026
RIPENDRA KUMAR BHADRA RASIK LAL BHADRA GAIL TOWNSHIP ROOM NO B-46, 3RD FLOOR, LAXMINAGAR SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-1204720011465860 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRADIP BORTHAKUR PADMA DHAR BORTHAKUR D N B ROAD AMOLAPATTY , SIVASAGAR INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30177413443705 1100 04-JAN-2026
MADHAB CHANDRA CHANGKAKOTI GIRINDRA NATH CHANGKAKOTI TARAJAN KAKOTI GAON PO-JORHAT , ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413522937 1100 04-JAN-2026
GHANA KANTA BORGOHAIN NA NA NA CHEREKAPAR KHELUA VILLAGE POST CHEREKAPAR DIST SIVSAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413570324 1100 04-JAN-2026
SADANANDA KAKOTY LATE GANGA DHARKAKOTY NA-ALI AMGURI GHAT PO SIVASAGAR DIST SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413570654 1100 04-JAN-2026
SRI BOLIN GOGOI SRI LAKHYA GOGOI LAKWA MAJALIA KONWAR GOAN PO-LAKWA , DT-SIVASAGAR INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413571446 1056 04-JAN-2026
MUKUL TAYE NA NA NA KANGKAN NAGAR NAMTIAR POTHER PO NAMTIAL POTHAR DIST SIVASAGAR INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413571913 1100 04-JAN-2026
SRI KRISHNA KAKOTI SAILAM KAKOTI ONGC COLONY QR NO B-21 , SIVASAGAR INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413571920 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJIB BORUAH NA NA NA MOGORAHAT CHANGMAI GAON PO-MOGORAHAT DIST-SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413669967 1100 04-JAN-2026
DILIP BOR GOHAIN NA NA NA CHUNPURA GOHAIN GAON PO NAGAGAON DIST SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413670210 1100 04-JAN-2026
BISWA KAMAL GAYAN LATE CHANDRA KAMALGAYAN OLD CHALK BAZAR ROAD WARD NO-III PO AND DIST-SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413671058 1067 04-JAN-2026
HITESWAR BOR GOHAIN LATE SARUTI BORGOHAIN CHEREKAPAR GOHAIN GAON PO CHEREKAPAR SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413671605 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRABHU DAYAL AGARWALA NA NA NA STATION CHARIALI , , SIVASAGAR INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30287120173434 1100 04-JAN-2026
TAPAS KUMAR DEY LATE JITEN DEY SEASONS  B  G  ROAD SIBSAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30135620198967 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR CHHABRA KEWAL KRISHAN C-2104SECTER 36 NOIDA , , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30060110137017 3300 04-JAN-2026
RATAN K VARMA B N VARMA 1128 SECTOR 37 ARUN VIHAR NOIDA GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30002030084164 550 04-JAN-2026
OZA BHAVNA DEEPAK NA NA NA 67, ANIK APPTS NEAR L J COLLEGE VASTRAPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30048411557387 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHILPA SHAH JASHWANT SHAH 4815E VENUS APTS WORLI SEA FACE WORLI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30047610270422 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHOBHA SRIVASTAVA NA NA NA CO K K SRIVASTAVA, B-3W DIPRINI ENCLAVE,OPP KALPANA TALKIES PO-MANKAPUR NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30018310363514 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMA KANT OJHA NA NA NA HOUSE NO26555 BEAWER ROAD RAM GNAJ AJMER RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER DPID-CLID-1302590001168908 2200 04-JAN-2026
NORAT MAL BOHRA BM BOHRA NM BOHRA MS JAI STORES, BEAWAR ROAD AJMER RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER DPID-CLID-IN30088814502609 2200 04-JAN-2026
HEMLATA MATHUR LATE ATUL KUMARMATHUR B-371  AHINSA MARG PANCHSHEEL NAGAR MAKARWALI ROAD AJMER-RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER DPID-CLID-IN30133019407467 8800 04-JAN-2026
SAROJ DEVI RATHI RAM PRATAP RATHI BHATO KA MOHALLA  , KISHANGARH RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER DPID-CLID-1201210100289331 2200 04-JAN-2026
CHETNA JAIN WO JEET KUMARBAKLIWAL BAKLIWAL SADAN JAIPUR RD MADANGANJ KISHAN GARH AJMER RAJ KISHANGARH RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER DPID-CLID-1203320000389085 2200 04-JAN-2026
MANGAL CHAND DHANA RAM 10, PAVATI KABASS WARD NO19 , SOJAT CITY RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI DPID-CLID-1202890000583111 2970 04-JAN-2026
PARAS MAL CHAJED NA NA NA 163, BAPU NAGAR EXTN , , PALI-MARWAR RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI DPID-CLID-1201210100092239 2200 04-JAN-2026
PARIXIT BORAH NA NA NA GAIL BOOSTER STATION TARTOLI NH-14 ABUROAD RAJSTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN SIROHI DPID-CLID-1202850000030235 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAFIKAN BANO NA NA NA A-66, ZINC NAGAR KAPASAN ROAD  CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN CHITTORGARH DPID-CLID-1202570000154680 2200 04-JAN-2026
NAVAL KISHORE GOYAL SURAT MAL GOYAL SAVITA COLONY, UDAIPUR ROAD, , NIMBAHERA RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN CHITTORGARH DPID-CLID-1201770100087758 2750 04-JAN-2026
RAVINDRA NATH DUBEY MR RSDUBEY 114-B, SHAKTI NAGAR   UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR DPID-CLID-1201700000139339 4400 04-JAN-2026
RADHA DEVI AGARWAL MALI RAM PODDAR 319 GOVERDHAN VILLAS , UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR DPID-CLID-1202290000188096 2750 04-JAN-2026
SHYAM LAL INANI PARAS RAM INANI 2,MAHESHWARI STREET DHAN MANDI UDAIPUR RAJ UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR DPID-CLID-1301760000043752 6600 04-JAN-2026
MUKESH BAPNA NA NA NA KHALI KUWA STATION ROAD RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN RAJSAMAND DPID-CLID-IN30045013483536 2200 04-JAN-2026
RASHMI BANSAL RAKESH BANSAL CO  M R  OIL INDUSTRIES NEW MANDI RANJIT NAGAR ROAD BHARATPUR     RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR DPID-CLID-IN30096610029939 2200 04-JAN-2026
VED PRAKASH LATE SH MUNIRAM 108 RAJENDRA NAGAR BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR DPID-CLID-IN30020610884273 3300 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA KUMAR KHANDALWAL SO SH MADANLALKHANDALWAL SO SH MADAN LAL KHANDALWAL PEELI KOTHI, SED KI MAD JAMA MASZID BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR DPID-CLID-1201770100716382 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA NA NA NA VILL- MUDHERA POST- TARONDAR TEHSIL NAGAR BHARATPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155711188395 2200 04-JAN-2026
HANUMAN PRASAD GUPTA MR MOHAN LALGUPTA HNO -6, BAIDYA COLONY, WARD NO-1, GANGAPUR CITY SWAI MADHOPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN SAWAI MADHOPUR DPID-CLID-1201060500237833 4400 04-JAN-2026
BHAGWAN SAHAI NA NA NA KALYAN PRASAD BHAGWAN SAHAI NAI MANDI HINDAUNCITY KAUROLI RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN KARAULI DPID-CLID-1301760000560291 2200 04-JAN-2026
HIRA LAL NA NA NA PLOT NO147 INFRONT OF GOODS GODOWN NEAR KALI MATA TEMPLE SUNDER NAGAR KOTA JUNCTION INDIA RAJASTHAN KOTA DPID-CLID-IN30133018568219 4400 04-JAN-2026
KAMINI MENRO PAWAN KUMAR MENRO CO DR PAWAN KUMAR VATENARY HOSPITAL POST-CHHAPAR DISTCHURU RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN CHURU DPID-CLID-IN30116030266427 5500 04-JAN-2026
PRAMILA DHANCHOLIA JITENDRA DHANCHOLIA 310 NANDLAL BHARTIYA HAVELI K PAS W NO- 16 SHREE GANGA JI KA MANDIR FATEHPUR SHEKHAWATI DISTT- SIKAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR DPID-CLID-IN30096610190626 7700 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA SHARMA SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA NEAR TODI KI KUI LAXMANGARH , LAXMANGARH RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR DPID-CLID-1201770100506393 3850 04-JAN-2026
RAM SINGH NYOLA SRI EMRIT RAM CO BANK OF BARODA PO MANDRELLA  JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JHUNJHUNU DPID-CLID-1201210100443066 2200 04-JAN-2026
DAMYANTI KOCHAR NA NA NA CO MSKOCHAR KOCHARYO KA MOHALLA  BIKANER RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BIKANER DPID-CLID-1201770100708320 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANTOSH DEVI GOYAL SHPURSHOTTAM GOYAL NOHRA NO65 OLD DHAN MANDI , SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN SRI GANGANAGAR DPID-CLID-1301760000177029 2200 04-JAN-2026
HARI SHANKER MEHRA NA NA NA KHEJRI KA CHOWK NEAR POLICE STATION JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-1201370000350848 4400 04-JAN-2026
KAN SINGH LATE TOLA RAM JEEVAN DAS KA KUWA, INSIDE NAGORI GATE,  JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-1201370000250530 2200 04-JAN-2026



BUDHESWAR CHUTIA LATE JIBESWAR CHUTIA KDM COMPLEX ONGC MAIN MANDORE ROAD , JODHPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30112716615007 4400 04-JAN-2026
NARSINGH PRASAD MADAN LAL SINGHAL NARSINGH PRASAD MADAN LAL SITANIYON KA DHORA WARD NO11 BALOTRA RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BARMER DPID-CLID-1201370000159872 5500 04-JAN-2026
BHAGWAN SAHAI BALAI KALYAN SAHAI INDIAN OIL CORP LTD, AIR FORCE STATION , JAISALMER RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN JAISALMER DPID-CLID-1201210100102062 2200 04-JAN-2026
POONAM CHAND TAK NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORP LTD, AIR FORCE STATION , JAISALMER RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN JAISALMER DPID-CLID-1201210100102081 2200 04-JAN-2026
CHELA RAM NA NA NA GANDHI COLONY , , JAISALMER RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN JAISALMER DPID-CLID-1201210100235319 2200 04-JAN-2026
DAKSHA C PADHARA NA NA NA SADHANA SOC STREET NO 2 , RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-1203320001910378 3300 04-JAN-2026
ANUPKUMAR KISHORKUMAR BHALARA NA NA NA 48B PANCHAVATI SOCIETY RAJKOT RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-1203210000018935 5500 04-JAN-2026
PRATIBHABEN MANSUKHLAL JETHWA MANSUKHLAL JETHWA ARCHANA PARK AMI JYOT PANCHAYAT NAGAR UNI ROAD RAJKOT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-IN30305210244096 2200 04-JAN-2026
KHIMJIBHAI KHENGARBHAI VAGHELA NA NA NA MATRUASHISH DARSAN SOCIETY OPP:AFRICA COLONY RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-1201800000015368 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAYANTILAL DEVJI HARIYA DEVJI JETHA HARIYA C-403 DEV DARSHAN AADESHWAR PARK,KALYAN SHIL RD NEAR FORTIS HOSPITAL KALYAN W MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1202650000030918 2750 04-JAN-2026
DIPAK B PILOJPARA NA NA NA GAUTAM SHIVNAGAR 8 GONDAL ROAD RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-1203320001376848 220 04-JAN-2026
RAJNIKANT KARSANDAS KANABAR NA NA NA PERFECT STEEL, TAGORE ROAD BH SILVER CHAMBERS , RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-1301990000002095 3300 04-JAN-2026
SHAILESH RAMNIKLAL RATHOD NA NA NA GHANSHYAM NAGAR KOTHARIYA MAIN ROAD  DEV PARA SHRIJI KRUPA OPP RANDAL VIDHYALAY RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-1302590001080268 550 04-JAN-2026
KALPESH MAHESHBHAI PATEL MAHESHBHAI PREMJIBHAI PATEL 1 BHOJALRAM SOC SANT KABIR ROAD RAJKOT , RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-1204470005890064 110 04-JAN-2026
MUKHTAR SINGH NA NA NA QTR NO 101 GANGOTRI COMPLEX IOC COLONY KALAWAD ROAD RAJKOT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-IN30039413661366 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUHAS SHRIDHAR PATTEKAR SHRIDHAR PATTEKAR 56213 PATTEKAR WADA MURBAD ROAD OPP ROSHAN PETROL PUMP KALYAN  WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30169612234230 11 04-JAN-2026
YOGENDRA PRASAD PPANDEY PARAS NATH PANDEY A 404 SHIV PARVATI BLDG NO8A HAJI MALAM ROAD SHIV SHAKTI COMPLEX NEAR PATU COLONY KALYAN INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30088814986307 13200 04-JAN-2026
MRINAL SUPEKAR PRABHAKAR BHALCHANDRA SUPEKAR PLOT NO 14 BLOCK B NARMADA COMPLEX POST OFFICE KHATTAMILL SHIVPURI MADHYA PRADESH INDIA INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SHIVPURI DPID-CLID-IN30226913903550 440 04-JAN-2026
YASHASVI RAUT SHRIVASTAVA NA NA NA M P STATE OFFICE IOCL 16 JAIL ROAD BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR DPID-CLID-IN30039413489820 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHUCHI SRIVASTAVA NA NA NA IV1 NEW EXCHANGE BUILDING SAKET NAGAR BHOPAL M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR DPID-CLID-IN30039413641693 2200 04-JAN-2026
PARUL ARVINDBHAI DIYORA B M DHOLA D 304 RUTUVAN APPART NEW RANDER ROAD SURAT SURAT GUJRAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1203440000377872 5500 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY GAUR VISHNUNATH GAUR FLAT NO 403 INDIAN OIL CO-OP GROUP HSG SOCIETY PLOT NO GH-11, SECTOR 46 FARIDABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30018312614624 5940 04-JAN-2026
GULSHAN LAL KHANNA NA NA NA HOUSE NO 224 SECTOR 16 FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30023913405240 275 04-JAN-2026
RAGINI HARNAL PRAMATMA SRIVASTAVA 530 SECTOR 15 A FARIDABAD , , FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30021413715405 4400 04-JAN-2026
SHOBHA MUKHIJA M C UKHIJA H NO 201 SECTOR 16 FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30114310102048 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUBIR KUMAR TALAPATRA GOBINDA CHANDRA TALAPATARA FLAT NO D 401 INDIAN OIL RESIDENTIAL COMPLEX SHIVAJI NAGAR GOVANDI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040113846 4400 04-JAN-2026
SHAMBHU KUMAR JHA RAM CHANDRA JHA 627 F6, 3RD FLOOR GOVINDPURI , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30105510272264 1100 04-JAN-2026
KIRAN KAUL NA NA NA L-1259 B , DDA FLATS , KALKAJI , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30070810681454 1100 04-JAN-2026
KUMAR T N NARAYANASWAMY T S A001 YAMUNA APARTMENTS ALAKNANDA GREATER KAILASH II NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30044110847119 2200 04-JAN-2026
BHAGMAL KUMAR BANSAL KISHORE LAL BANSAL 17717 GOVIND PURI EXTN KALKAJI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30177411999825 3300 04-JAN-2026
HARJEET SINGH SAHIB SINGH 179 DESHBANDHU APPARTMENTS KALKAJI NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-1202990005082550 11 04-JAN-2026
MEENA YADAV NA NA NA 37878, AADARSH NAGAR CO OP HSG SOC WORLI , MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30036010152104 1100 04-JAN-2026
HEMANTKUMAR RAMANBHAI PATEL NA NA NA B 53 ARJUN AVENUE  JANTANAGAR ROAD OPP KAMAL APPARTMENT GHATLODIA AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-1207020000694680 550 04-JAN-2026
KHEMCHAND ASHLARAMJI GOWRANA ASHLARAMJI CHHAGAJI GOWRANA 7 JAYSHAKTI ROW HOUSE JANTA NAGAR ROAD GHATLODIA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30177416380989 423.5 04-JAN-2026
KRISHAN LAL SHRI TEJA LAL WZ  233 MADIPUR VILLAGE , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30133018562355 1100 04-JAN-2026
GUR PRASAD KAKAR LABHU RAM KAKAR J 71 RBI ENCLAVE PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30133020165150 1100 04-JAN-2026
B R SHAMA BUDDHA RAM SHARMA H NO JC22 F DDA FLATS HARI ENCLAVE HARI NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30223610334163 1144 04-JAN-2026
KAVITA GUPTA NA NA NA A 5 GANDHI MKT HARI NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30143610530095 1100 04-JAN-2026
HEMALI PRAFUL SHAH PRAFUL P SHAH B1  SEJAL APARTMENT DEVIDAYAL CROSS ROAD MULUND W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30267932742125 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHAUHAN AJAY JAGJIVANDAS CHAUHAN JAGJIVANDAS PREMJIBHAI D231 KASHIVISHWESHWAR TOWNSHIP JETALPUR ROAD , VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30047642358732 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHAILAL CHHITA HARIJAN CHHITA HARIJAN HARIJAN VAS OPP SHIV MANDIR BAJWA VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30075710890988 3300 04-JAN-2026
SHARMA C S NA NA NA B2 , PARVATI PARK SOCIETY , BEHIND PUNIT NAGAR , POST  EME SCHOOL , BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30023910972166 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJANI VASAN MENON VASAN MENON B115 ASHIRWAD FLATS SAMA ROAD , VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30051310994054 110 04-JAN-2026
BHARTI VIJAY MEHTA VIJAY JASWANTRAI MEHTA MEHTA VIJAY JASWANTRAI, 503 GREEN GOVIND SHANKAR LANE, KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1204470000054219 1100 04-JAN-2026
ATUL KAKKAR MR GIRJA SHANKERKAKKAR 116  CIVIL LINES BAJAJ ALLIANZ LIFE INS CO CANTT ROAD CIVIL LINES BAREILLY UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-1206120000356267 220 04-JAN-2026
SURENDER SINGH DAIYAY SINGH H NO 311  GALI NO 9 10 GANGA VIHAR KHORA COLONY NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-IN30039413026416 44 04-JAN-2026
KAILASH CHANDRA VIMAL KUNWAR PAL SINGH 159 UTSAV PARK II MAHANAGAR COLONY BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-IN30290243727234 11000 04-JAN-2026
RAJEEV TIKKHA DAYA SHANKER TIKKHA 41 SILVER STATE NEAR MAHANAAR PBT BYE PASS ROAD BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-1201910103117172 275 04-JAN-2026
MAHENDRA BALDEOSINGH SHRIWAS LATE BALDEOSINGH SUKHDEOSHIWAS INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD BUIK PETROLEUM DEPOT DEEWANGANJ ROAD NISHATPURA BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30039413641799 2200 04-JAN-2026
SAMIR CHOUDHARY NA NA NA E 2 113 FIRST FLOOR ARERA COLONY BHOPAL M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30018311325703 1100 04-JAN-2026
UMESH CHANDRA GUPTA NA NA NA 124 BHARAT NAGAR E-8 SHAHPURA BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1201060002540183 1100 04-JAN-2026
SWATI JOSHI SANJEEV JOSHI E-11524 SHIVAJI NAGAR , BHOPAL M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1203160000031666 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHAVEER SINGH SHAH ALAM SINGH SHAH CO PS SHAH THASILDAR , TANDA UJJAIN HNO- 444  125 KASHIPUR UTTRAKHAND INDIA UTTARAKHAND UDHAM SINGH NAGAR DPID-CLID-1203480000012288 330 04-JAN-2026
SONI MEHROTRA AMIT MEHROTRA H NO 107 NEW LINE RAMNAGAR , NAINITAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND ALMORA DPID-CLID-IN30177412115806 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUMTAZ MOHAMMAD KHAN NA NA NA 45 , KATRA JALALUDDIN RAMPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH RAMPUR DPID-CLID-IN30177410106089 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHIVENDRA NATH SRIVASTAVA NA NA NA PURANA GANJ , POLICE CHOWKI RAMPUR, UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH RAMPUR DPID-CLID-IN30177410111532 1100 04-JAN-2026
UPENDRA KUMAR NA NA NA H NO 106, SHYAM COLONY JAWAL NAGAR , RAMPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH RAMPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720742530 1100 04-JAN-2026
PARAMJEET SINGH ARORA SHRI DHANWANT SINGHARORA MOH- CHAH SOTIYAN , , RAMPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH RAMPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720779741 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR AGARWAL NA NA NA MOH- KUNCHA PARMESHWARI DASS , , RAMPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH RAMPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720780343 1100 04-JAN-2026
HEMANT YADAV H C YADAV 41-D, EXECUTIVE RESIDENCY SUN CITY VISTAR , BARIELLY INDIA UTTAR PRADESH RAMPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720908213 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMENDER GUPTA SHESH NARAIN GUPTA KANCHAN TELECOM JAWLA NAGAR AGAPUR ROAD RAMPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH RAMPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720989336 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASH CHANDRA KANSAL NA NA NA 38 BURJ MOHALLA HAPUR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH PANCHSHEEL NAGAR (HAPUR) DPID-CLID-IN30240410016270 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEVENDRA KUMAR GARG NA NA NA 8310 RADHA PURI RAILWAY ROAD , HAPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH PANCHSHEEL NAGAR (HAPUR) DPID-CLID-IN30011810092334 1100 04-JAN-2026
GEETA GOEL NA NA NA 56, CHAHKAMAL , HAPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH PANCHSHEEL NAGAR (HAPUR) DPID-CLID-IN30015910844047 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAHUL AGGARWAL SUSHIL KUMAR 83, SEWA SADAN, RADHAPURI, , HAPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH PANCHSHEEL NAGAR (HAPUR) DPID-CLID-1201770100426761 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA RAGHUNANDAN LAL SHARMA 8713 ARYA NAGAR HAPUR HAPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH PANCHSHEEL NAGAR (HAPUR) DPID-CLID-1203350001462501 550 04-JAN-2026
YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA NA NA NA 8713 ARYA NAGAR HAPUR HAPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH PANCHSHEEL NAGAR (HAPUR) DPID-CLID-1203350001470519 550 04-JAN-2026
AKASH TYAGI NA NA NA HOUSE NUMBER A 58 MEERUT ROAD HAPUR HAPUR HAPUR HAPUR , HAPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH PANCHSHEEL NAGAR (HAPUR) DPID-CLID-1204470008371070 55 04-JAN-2026
HARENDER KUMAR BISHAN PAL HNO-1106 INDRALOK COLONY , HAPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH PANCHSHEEL NAGAR (HAPUR) DPID-CLID-1206070000005087 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUKUL GOEL NA NA NA 120, MOH- BURI , , HAPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH PANCHSHEEL NAGAR (HAPUR) DPID-CLID-IN30155720169392 1100 04-JAN-2026
KULDEEP KUMAR CHAUHAN CHANDRA PAL SINGH VILL ALLIPUR NEKPUR NANAI , GARHMUKTEHSWAR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30177412788122 550 04-JAN-2026
RAJIV KUMAR MITTAL PRAMOD KUMAR CO RAJIV HANDLOOMS PO PILKHUWA DISTT- GHAZIABAD U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH HAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30254010012937 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAMINI GOYAL NA NA NA MOH KOT WARD KHANPUR BSR , BULANDSHAHR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BULANDSHAHR DPID-CLID-1201090002607992 11 04-JAN-2026
PANKAJ KUMAR JAIN NA NA NA MANAK CHAND JAIN BUGRASI ROAD SIYANA BULANDSHAHAR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BULANDSHAHR DPID-CLID-IN30177410068825 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAGDISH SINGH NA NA NA CO ALLAHABAD BANK PAURI MALL ROAD PAURI INDIA UTTARAKHAND PAURI GARHWAL DPID-CLID-IN30155720263180 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHIVENDRA SINGH BISHT NA NA NA S-6 ASHIYANA APARTMENT NEAR KAJARIYA SHOWROOM SHIBBU NAGAR KOTDWARA INDIA UTTARAKHAND PAURI GARHWAL DPID-CLID-IN30112715526329 1100 04-JAN-2026
TRIVENDRA KUMAR NA NA NA JHANDA CHOWK KOTDWARA GARHWAL UP INDIA UTTARAKHAND PAURI GARHWAL DPID-CLID-IN30112715865090 1100 04-JAN-2026
GIRISH CHANDRA BAHUKHANDI SHRI DN BAHUKHANDI VILL  SHIVPUR PO-KOTDWARA GARHWAL UTTARANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND LANSDOWNE DPID-CLID-IN30112716396144 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANOOP RANA KALAM SINGH RANA VILLAGE MAWANA POST-GHOTIR DIST-RUDRAPRAYAG UTTRAKHAND INDIA UTTARAKHAND GOPESHWAR DPID-CLID-IN30209210098754 11 04-JAN-2026
VIKRAM PANWAR NA NA NA VILL MARWADI JOSHIMATH DIST CHAMOLI GUJARAT INDIA UTTARAKHAND CHAMOLI DPID-CLID-IN30051317034562 264 04-JAN-2026
BHOLA SINGH KUNDAN SINGH VILL BAD POST BAD DIST MATHURA , U P INDIA UTTARAKHAND CHAMOLI DPID-CLID-IN30039413607379 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP KUMAR NA NA NA SO SRI NARDEV SINGH VILLAGE SIKENDRABAD POST GANJ DISTT BIJNOR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR DPID-CLID-IN30045014005503 110 04-JAN-2026
SUMAN CHETRA PAL SINGH HNO- 464, ALHAIPUR AN 0, ALHAIPUR, BIJNOR UTTAR PARDESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR DPID-CLID-1205820000022195 550 04-JAN-2026
AMAN BHATIA NA NA NA BHATIA NURSING HOME CO NIRMAL BHATIA NR RAILWAY CROSSING  DIST BIJNOOR CHANDPUR  U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR DPID-CLID-IN30039412694593 1100 04-JAN-2026
VANDANA RANI NA NA NA 333 MOH KAYASTHAN CHANDPUR DISTRICT BIJNOR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR DPID-CLID-IN30133018733055 385 04-JAN-2026
MOHAMMED TANZEEN NA NA NA CANARA BANK CHANDPUR , BIJNOR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR DPID-CLID-IN30155720251803 1100 04-JAN-2026
ALLA DIA NA NA NA POST- MASEET , , BIJNOR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR DPID-CLID-IN30155720342856 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHDASHIF NA NA NA MOHDASHIF SO ALLADIA, VILL AND POST-MASEET DIST-BIJNOR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR DPID-CLID-IN30147730019205 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMIT RASTOGI SUNEET KUMAR RASTOGI MOH-JHANDA KIRATPUR , BIJNOR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR DPID-CLID-1202060000244274 275 04-JAN-2026
NARESH KALRA TOPAN DAS KALRA CHOHANAN WARD NO 23 KIRATPUR BIJNOR BIJNOR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR DPID-CLID-1203350001861311 412.5 04-JAN-2026
SIDDHARTHA GUPTA NA NA NA ISLAM NAGAR , CO HARSH CEMENT STORE, NOORPUR, DISTT-BIJNOR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR DPID-CLID-IN30147730016672 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAMAL JAIN SITA RAM STATION ROAD, , , DHAMPUR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR DPID-CLID-IN30198310669208 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIRENDRA KUMAR NA NA NA SO RAMGOPAL SINGH H NO 302 HARI SINGH DWAR TEACHERS COLONY TEH-DHAMPUR BIJNOR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR DPID-CLID-IN30039412442979 550 04-JAN-2026
RUCHIN AGARWAL SUNIL KUMAR AGARWAL DURGA PRASAD KANTA PRASAD ZAKIR HUSSAIN ROAD MOH AFGHAN DHAMPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR DPID-CLID-IN30133019870791 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANTOSH JAIN ANIL JAIN ANIL JAIN MO,GUJRASIYAN JAIN STEEL INDUSTRIES BHAGAT SINGH CHOWK DHAMPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR DPID-CLID-IN30147720045083 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUMITRA SH TEJ PALSINGH WO SH TEJ PAL SINGH VILLAGE - MOHRA ,POST KEDARPUR TEHSIL DHAMPUR DISTT- BIJNOR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR DPID-CLID-IN30147720090216 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY PAL SINGH BASANT SINGH VILLAGE AND POST JAITRA DHAMPUR BIJNOR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR DPID-CLID-IN30155720495223 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIPIN KUMAR NA NA NA VILL- MIRZA ALIPUR PO- HARGANPUR, VIA- NAGINA DIST- BIJNOR, UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR DPID-CLID-IN30165310090032 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR RAJHUVEER SINGH H NO 135 MOH NALBANDAN NAGINA BIJNOR NAGINA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR DPID-CLID-1201910102403441 143 04-JAN-2026
IQBAL AHMAD NA NA NA SANTO MALAN NAJIBABAD NEAR MUSLIM FUND NAJIBABAD BIJNOR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR DPID-CLID-IN30018310277811 1100 04-JAN-2026
AZIZ UR REHMAN NA NA NA CO IQBAL AHMED MUSLIM FUND BUILDING MOH-RAMPURA NAJIBABAD BIJNOR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR DPID-CLID-IN30155720421943 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHD IMRAN SIDDIQUI MOHD AYYUB SIDDIQUI SO MOHD AYYUB SIDDIQUI MOH KALALAN , NAJIBABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR DPID-CLID-IN30155720528131 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHD SHAMEEM MOHD NASEEM MOH KALALAN NAJIBABAD , BIJNOR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR DPID-CLID-IN30155720677318 1100 04-JAN-2026
P K RATHI NA NA NA D C M RETAIL STORE CHOWK FOUNTAIN SAHARANPUR, UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30231610071188 550 04-JAN-2026
VIKAS KUMAR RATHOUR LATE HOSHIYAR SINGH H NO - 9 NEAR SHANTI DHAM NAVEEN NAGAR, SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30020610365080 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHASHI BALA JAIN NA NA NA 54-B, NAVEEN NAGAR NEAR SHIV MANDIR , SAHARANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30009510695846 1100 04-JAN-2026
NIRMAL KUMARI SH NARAYAN KUMARMANDHAN H NO - 17 JAWAHAR PARK, MANDHAN NIWAS BHUTESHWAR MANDIR ROAD, SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30020610837058 550 04-JAN-2026
PRADEEP KUMAR VERMA DHEERAJ SINGH HNO1896, MOHALLA BANJARAN, BEJARAN TOWN, DISTT-SAHARANPUR, UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30226911050846 165 04-JAN-2026
INDERJEET KAUR CHUGH NA NA NA 67 A MISSION COMPOUND , , SAHARANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30018311254185 1100 04-JAN-2026
AFAQ AHMAD NA NA NA 132068, BAZDARAN CHOWK , , SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTARAKHAND SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-1201060400108264 550 04-JAN-2026
CHANDAN GROVER AMAN GROVER GOPAL NAGAR BLOCK -B,  NUMAISH KAMP , SAHRANPUR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-1201640400030391 660 04-JAN-2026
SANJEEV DUTT SHARMA NA NA NA 65820 VISHNUPURI COLONY NEW MADHO NAGAR SAHARANPUR U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-1201910100090822 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIKAS KUMAR GOYAL SHIL PRAKASH GOYAL KALMI COMPLEX AMBALA ROAD , SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-1201910100820126 66 04-JAN-2026
YATINDRA MOHAN SO SH DESHKUMARGUPTA SAVITRI SADAM NEAR SH LK GANDHI SAHARANPUR SAHARANPUR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-1201911400004146 1100 04-JAN-2026
PARVEEN KUMAR JAIN SH PARMOD KUMARJAIN 10 489 KUJJAT MOHALLA GAURI, SHANKER BAZAR SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-1202060000115991 1100 04-JAN-2026
GAGAN DEEP SINGH SH SURINDER PALSINGH 14222 DHOLEEKHAL KHAND 2 SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-1202060000269164 165 04-JAN-2026
RIFAQAT ALI KHAN SARAKAT ALI KHAN VILL- POST- KAILASHPUR, SAHARANPUR , SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-1202420000234426 880 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA MEHTA RAJESH MEHTA ASHOK NAGAR MIGLANI BLDG , SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-1203320002162144 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEVA NAND SRIVASTAVA DUKH HARAN LALSRIVASTAVA BHARAT VIHAR COLONY MALHIPUR ROAD SAHARANPUR U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-1206120000127624 165 04-JAN-2026
POONAM GARG SH YOGE KUMAR H NO 117521 NAVEEN NAGAR  SAHARANPUR U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-1206120000148701 825 04-JAN-2026
ARUN KUMAR MITTAL RATTAN LAL MITTAL 84263 MADAN PURI COLOY CHILKANA ROAD SAHARANPUR SAHARANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30021412777339 1100 04-JAN-2026
AGARWAL SUJIT KUMAR NA NA NA PREMPURI COLONY OPP DEHAT KOTWALI BEHAT ROAD SAHARANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30018312886554 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOURAV KUMAR MAHESHWARI KRISHAN GOPAL MAHESHWARI OPPRAJOLI HOUSE MOH-MISRAN,KHALAPAR SAHARANPUR SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-1302590001190353 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEENU CHUGH KASHMIRI LAL CHUGH SHRI KRISHAN KUNJ CHANDER NAGAR , SAHARANPUR INDIA UTTARAKHAND SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30177416702564 203.5 04-JAN-2026
AMIT JAIN NA NA NA BARTALA YADGAR NEAR JAIN TEMPLE , SAHARANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720528237 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJ PAL SINGH SHRI CHATER SINGH VILLPOST BADGAON , , SAHARANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720594998 1100 04-JAN-2026
KULDEEP KUMAR AGARWAL SHRI RAJENDER KUMARAGARWAL NEAR ARYA SAMAJ KHALA PAR , , SAHARANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720630023 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEELAM RANI RAJ KUMAR CO SHAKTI POLYMERS GRAMOUDOGSANTHAN VILL- MANIPURA , SAHARANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720664269 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARI OM DUA SHANKERDASS DUA HNO A-13 KESHAR NAGAR NUMISH CAMP , SAHARANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720722403 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUSHEEL KUMAR SHRI RAGHUBIR SINGH 16841 NAVEEN NAGAR-3 , SAHARANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720738037 1100 04-JAN-2026
SARITA AWASTHI L R AWASTHI BANK OF BARODA HAKIKAT NAGAR , SAHARANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720813318 1100 04-JAN-2026
KUNDANI BADWAL SHRI GAJENDRA SINGHBADWAL INDIAN BANK, COURT ROAD SOPHIA MARKET , SAHARANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720887744 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHD FAZAIL ANSARI NA NA NA H NO-11242 YAHEYA-SHAH , SAHARANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720917448 1100 04-JAN-2026



SURAJ PRASAD MAHESHWARI NA NA NA EWS 402,  NEW AVAS VIKAS JAIN MANDIR WALI GALI , SAHARANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720917503 1100 04-JAN-2026
GIRWAR SINGH SHRI GANPAT SINGH 107, BABU NAGAR ITC ROAD , SAHARANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155721013716 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHYAM LAL SUKKAAR SINGH KOTI NO-15 JJ PURAM ITC ROAD SAHARANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155721013759 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRADEEP BATRA SATPAL BATRA A-43, VASANT VIHAR COLONY , , SAHARANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155721030182 1100 04-JAN-2026
KHALID JAMAL KHAN MR MOHD KAMILKHAN 41587 NAVAB GANJ KHAND-1 LINK ROAD NAGAR NIGAM SAHARANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155721036603 275 04-JAN-2026
ARVIND KUMAR JAIN NA NA NA PRADUMAN NAGAR OLD KHAD GODOWN NEAR JAIN DEGREE COLLEGE SAHARANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155721384804 495 04-JAN-2026
RAVINDRA MOHAN BHALLA MADAN MOHAN BHALLA 45 SHASHTRI NAGAR , SAHARANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155722088172 550 04-JAN-2026
BALI RAM NA NA NA H NO 2 943 RAM NAGAR PATHANPURA , SAHARANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30267930375636 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK KUMAR NA NA NA MOH KATEHRA MANGLOUR , HARDWAR INDIA UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR DPID-CLID-IN30177416272387 198 04-JAN-2026
VIKAS KUMAR RAM KUMAR VIKAS KUMAR CO KRISHNA GOPAL ADVOCATE NEAR SHIV MANDIR SHIV PURILAKSAR DIST HARIDWAR INDIA UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR DPID-CLID-IN30155721484552 1100 04-JAN-2026
BRAJ KISHOR PANDEY SHITAL PRASAD PANDEY SULKHAN SINGH MILAP NAGAR DHANDERA PHATAK ROORKEE ROORKEE UTTRA KHAND INDIA UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR DPID-CLID-1204470002257168 550 04-JAN-2026
ASHA SINGHAL DAYA CHAND 17744 10,  CIVIL LINES , ROORKEE INDIA UTTARAKHAND SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155721940380 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEERAJ KUMAR NA NA NA PAWAN SINGH VILLAGE KANDELA SHAMLI MUZAFFAR NAGAR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH PRABUDDHA NAGAR (SHAMLI) DPID-CLID-IN30177411913503 550 04-JAN-2026
ARCHANA KUMARI WO SH VIRENDRAPRASAD CO UNION BANK OF INDIA HANUMAN ROAD , SHAMLI UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH PRABUDDHA NAGAR (SHAMLI) DPID-CLID-1201911400003993 1100 04-JAN-2026
USHA BALA SALUJA S P ALUJA AAKANKSHA 12 - ADARSH VIHAR RAIPUR ROAD ADOIWALA, DEHRADUN UP INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30096610007063 550 04-JAN-2026
ARUN CHAUHAN NA NA NA VILLAGE PITHUWALA POST OFFICE MAJRA MEHUWALA DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30165310049356 1100 04-JAN-2026
HIRA VERMA PURAN LAL VERMA A-266 ONGC COLONY KAULAGARH ROAD DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30096610071638 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAGDISH CHAND ARORA SR ARORA 67, SHAKTI VIHAR MAJRA DEHRADUN , INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30045011042559 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHUNI LAL KHURANA NA NA NA 962 SATYA VIHAR VIJAY PARK DEHRADUN , INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30045011045723 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIJAYA KUMAR DAS SHRI RB DAS A-93 MDDA COLONY CHANDER NAGAR , DEHRA DUN UTTARAKHAND INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1201060400009949 1100 04-JAN-2026
MADHUR CHATURVEDI SHRI MANOJ KUMARCHATURVEDI 1101 KISHANPUR CANAL ROAD-1 , DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1201060400021656 1100 04-JAN-2026
RESHAM SINGH KRISHALI SH RAI SINGHKRISHALI VILLAGE - GANGOL PANDITWARI GANGHORA CANTT DEHRA DUN UTTARAKHAND INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1201060400033222 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAVINDER CHAUHAN SHAMAR SINGH VILL-BAWANPUR PO-AMBARI VIKASNAGAR II FLOOR CJM DEHRADUN UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1201091000011975 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHARAT SINGH RAGHUVIR SINGH VILLCHANDROTI PO SINOLA , DEHRADUN UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1201091000012191 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH KUMAR NEGI LATE SHRI BSNEGI 35, NAYA PURVA, VASANT VIHAR ENCLAVE, , DEHRADUN UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1201640400002275 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH SINGH KATARIA LATE SHRI SUKKHEYSINGHKATARIA TAPOVAN ENCLAVE, CROSS NO -2, NEAR SINTEX WATER TANK, AMWALA TARLA, DEHRADUN UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1201640400003682 1100 04-JAN-2026
SADHANA CHATURVEDI NA NA NA 18 CIRCULAR ROAD DALANWALA , DEHRA DUN UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1201640400009291 192.5 04-JAN-2026
RADHEY SHYAM GUPTA NA NA NA 23, AJIT PRASAD MARG, 19, AKHARA MOHALLA, , DEHRADUN UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1201640400009665 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAMLESH DOBHAL SHRI DEVENDRA DUTTDOBHAL 26, PRAKASH LOK PHASE-II, SIMLA ROAD SENWALA KALAN DEHRADUN UTTARANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1201640400011051 1100 04-JAN-2026
MALA BAHUKHANDI NA NA NA ASHOK VIHAR, AJABPUR KALAN, SECTOR-III, DEHRADUN UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1201640400011621 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJAY JOSHI CHANDER MOHAN JOSHI 81519 , PHASE 2 INDRA NAGAR COLONY , DEHRA DUN UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1201640400011989 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAMPA CHAKRABORTY NA NA NA 72B, RAJENDRA NAGAR, STREET NO 4, KAULAGARH ROAD, DEHRADUN UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1201640400012165 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY BAHUKHANDI NA NA NA ASHOK VIHAR SECTOR - III AJABPUR KALAN DEHRA DUN UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1201640400012296 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEEPALI PRADHAN UC PRADHAN C-62, ONGC COLONY KAULAGARH ROAD , DEHRADUN UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1201640400012302 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANURAG GUPTA SHRI SURESH CHANDGUPTA 16, MAHANT ROAD, LUXMAN CHOWK, , DEHRADUN UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1201640400012716 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL JUYAL MR SATISH CHANDRAJUYAL 975 NESHVILLA ROAD , , DEHRADUN UTTRAKHAND INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1201640400027507 110 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL CHAUHAN LATE SH ISCHAUHAN 3 RAM VIHAR BALLUPUR ROAD , DEHRA DUN UTTARANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1202060000773986 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAILENDRA TYAGI MR H RSTYAGI 27 INDER ROAD DALANWALA , DEHRA DUN UTTARANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1202060000774371 1100 04-JAN-2026
KASHMIR GHOSH SH S CGHO MIG-142 OLD NEHRU COLONY , DEHRADUN UTTRAKHAND INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1202060000774595 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHIKHA TYAGI MR RAKESH MOHANTYAGI 69 TAGORE COLONY DDUN  DEHRADUN UTTARANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1208080000000331 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUMAN DUTT BAHUGUNA NA NA NA 7202 ARYA NAGAR , , DEHRADUN UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1302860000037514 1100 04-JAN-2026
SARASWATI DEVI LATE SHRI RPTAPLIYAL 48 HATHI BORKALA , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30112716062893 550 04-JAN-2026
KULDEEP SINGH BISHT SHRI PANCHAM SINGHBISHT H NO 18, SHASTRI NAGAR STREET NO 1  , LANE B HARDWAR ROAD, DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30112716104789 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMIT ANAND NA NA NA 14 MITRALOK COLONY , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30039416851219 165 04-JAN-2026
GAYATRI SHARMA B L SHARMA HNO 20, RANJIT PURAM HARIVIHAR VIJAY PARK , DEHRADUN, INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30133017456312 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANMOHAN SINGH KISHAN SINGH 78 D  RACE COURSE DEHRADUN , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30133017640977 550 04-JAN-2026
INDRA NEGI IS NEGI HNO 660  , STREET NO 13 VIJAY PARK EXTENSION DEHRADUN , INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30133017691983 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMESHWAR SAHAI MATHUR SH R SMATHUR 17  SARASWATI SONI MARG LAXMAN CHOWK DEHRADUN DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30133017848147 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHAN KRISHAN SINGHNEGI LATE SRI KEDARSINGHNEGI 534 INDIRA NAGAR NEW FOREST DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30133018539135 1100 04-JAN-2026
MRS ALKA MADHAN G S MADHAN SECTOR-4, B-157 DEFENCE COLONY , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720066956 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHWANI KUMAR JAGANNA SINGH 79, VIVEKVIHAR POCKET 3 GMS ROAD DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720068216 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUJATA GANESH D GANESH A-2301 PARAS CITY E-3 ARERA COLONY HABIBGANJ BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30039413641289 4400 04-JAN-2026
K N JAWALE BABURAO KISANRAO DHANAVE VITTHAL NAGAR NEHRU NAGAR PIMPRI PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30048412643823 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEOKINANDAN KHEMCHAND SONI KHEMCHAND BALEEY SONI FLAT NO A204, CO SHRIKANT PAWAR JAI GANESH HSG SOC, OPP SAI MANDIR ST NAGAR,  NR YCM HOSPT,  PIMPRI, PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30021417467740 110 04-JAN-2026
MOOL CHAND PAREEK NA NA NA 48 ARYA NAGAR WARD NO 1 JAIPUR NEAR N P PUBLIC SCHOOL JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30311611309612 748 04-JAN-2026
ABHYENDRA MOHAN LATE GORI SHANKARTHAKUR B-6, ARYA NAGAR ANAND COLONY MURLIPURA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1201060500039541 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUSHEELA DEVI SATISH KUMAR BHATRA PLOT NO 7 SRI KALYAN NAGAR VKIA ROAD NO 3 JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30611420016408 550 04-JAN-2026
PARIMAL SHAHANE MADHUKAR SHAHANE SP II BPCL LPG BOTTLING PLANT ROAD NO 14 UKIA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30267930203560 4125 04-JAN-2026
SHALINI SINGH SUSHIL KUMAR SINGH II 44  GANDHI NAGAR JAIPUR , JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30160410150868 1650 04-JAN-2026
MD MOFIZUDDIN AHMED LATE NIZAMUDDIN AHMED DHAIALI WORD NO I SIVASAGAR PO AND PS SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028500253 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUHI MOHAN NA NA NA BOKATA BOIRAGIBOR PO NANGALAMORA , DIST SIVSAGAR INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028630455 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRODIP KUMAR SAIKIA SRI GOLAP CHANDRASAIKIA CHARING BARUATI GAON PO BARUATI , DIST SIVASAGAR INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028635715 550 04-JAN-2026
PARAG GOGOI NA NA NA OLD AMULAPATTY NA ALI SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028635942 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRINCE BOR GOHAIN NA NA NA DEMOW SUKAFA NAGAR PO DEMOW SIBASAGAR DEMOW INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413615458 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMESWAR KALITA KAMAL CH KALITA VILL NAMDANG  NAGA ALI PO  GOURISAGAR DIST  SIVASAGAR PS GOURISAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30058910136374 1100 04-JAN-2026
RATNESWAR BORAH LATE M RBORAH RATNESWAR BORA GAURISAGAR SIVSAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028261094 1100 04-JAN-2026
PARIMAL BORPUZARI DURGESWAR BORPUZARI BALIGHAT PO NAZIRA DIST - SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30058910120886 1100 04-JAN-2026
KHIROD CHANDRA DAS NAGEN DAS ONGC NAZIRA NAZIRA SIBSAGAR PO NAZIRA NAZIRA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-1201370000316804 550 04-JAN-2026
PRADIP KUMAR DIHINGIA LATE BAPURAM DIHINGIA QTRNO B-421 ONGC COLONY PO NAZIRA NAZIRA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-1201370000340582 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA SHANKER LAL SHARMA NAZIRA DIST SIVASAGAR  NAZIRA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-1201370000340597 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KANOJIA NA NA NA QTRNO B-427 ONGC NAZIRA COLONY PONAZIRA, DIST SIBSAGAR NAZIRA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-1201370000340734 1100 04-JAN-2026
KIRAN SHARMA RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA NAZIRA DIST SIVASAGAR  NAZIRA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-1201370000340831 1100 04-JAN-2026
KABITA GOENKA KISTUR CHAND KEDIA CO RAJESH GOENKA PO NAZIRA DIST SIBSAGAR NAZIRA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-1201370000341115 1100 04-JAN-2026
JIBESWAR KURMI JOGNESWAR KURMI NEAR NAZIRA GELEKY TINIALI NEAR KAFAI ENGGWORKS PO NAZIRA SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-1201370000341121 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAMOD RAJKHOWA RUPESWAR RAJKHOWA LAKHIMI ALI PO NAZIRA DIST SIBSAGAR SIBSAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-1201370000341299 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAMAL KSHETTRY LALIT MOHAN KSHETTRY ONGC COLONY NAZIRA QTR NO B-3 INSIDE POST NAZIRA DIST SIVASAGAR INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413522832 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUJIT BURAGOHAIN NA NA NA LONGKAK GOHAIN GOAN PO PANIBIL DIST-SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413523729 1100 04-JAN-2026
SEPAILAL BALMIKI NA NA NA Q NO A-65 ONGC COLONY NAZIRA PO NAZIRA DIST SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413623714 1100 04-JAN-2026
PROMOD DAS NA NA NA NEW COLONY ONGC NAZIRA Q NO B-54 OUT SIDE DIST SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413623850 1100 04-JAN-2026
MD KALAMUL ALI LATE NAWAB ALI NAZIRA AMULAPATTY PO-NAZIRA DIST-SIVSAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413687093 1100 04-JAN-2026
MD MUKUT ALI NA NA NA SUNPORA HABIGAON PO GARGAON DIST SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413687173 1100 04-JAN-2026
SYED WAHEEDA BEGUMROHMAN MD B ROHMAN NAZIRA NEW COLONY ONGC COLONY QR NO B-93 DIST SIVASAGAR INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413687698 1100 04-JAN-2026
MR NOBIN CHANDRAMECH MR RAJMONI MECH A WARD NEAR NAZIRA COURT NAZIRA TOWN SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028412621 1100 04-JAN-2026
SYED ZAKIR HAQUE NA NA NA NAZIRA AMOLAPATTY NAZIRA SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028439289 44 04-JAN-2026
HARPAL SINGH BHARJ NA NA NA WARD NO 4 PO NAZIRA BAPUJI PATH DIST SIVASAGAR INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028614604 825 04-JAN-2026
SRI PREMA DHARGOGOI LATE P GOGOI CENTRAL STORES ONGC , SIVASAGAR INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028641115 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIVEK GOENKA NA NA NA SHARE BAZAR BHALALI COMPLEX HOSPITAL ROAD SIBSAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-1201370000341094 1100 04-JAN-2026
TULYA PHUKON LATE TANKESWAR PHUKAN SIMALUGURI WATER SUPPLY ROAD PO SIMALUGURI DIST SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028886105 1100 04-JAN-2026
SRI RAJENDRA NATHGOGOI LATE THANURAM GOGOI SANTAK P O SANTAK VILLAGE SANTAK DIST SIBSAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028434240 1100 04-JAN-2026
JITU MONI NATH NIREN CHANDRA NATH LAKWA RANGA GORAH PO - LAKWA , SIVSAGAR INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30297810086564 1100 04-JAN-2026
BUDHESWAR BHUMIJ LATE BAJIA BHUMIJ LAKWA BHAJONI GAON PO LAKWA DIST SIVASAGAR SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-1201370000319051 1100 04-JAN-2026
DINESWAR BORGOHAIN LATE GODRAM BORGOHAIN LAKWA ,BHAKAT BHAJANI GAON PO LAKWA DIST SIVASAGAR SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-1201370000319123 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARABINDA BARMAN BASANTA BARMAN GAIL INDIA LTD LPG FECOVERY PLANT POST LAKUR DIST SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413523439 1100 04-JAN-2026
JOYPRAKASH GOGOI LATE DURGESWAR GOGOI GAIL IDNAI LTD LAKWA PO DIST SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413571173 1100 04-JAN-2026
LALIT CH ETIA NA NA NA LAKWA LAKHIMI PAM GAON PO LAKWA DIST SIVASAGAR , ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413687989 1100 04-JAN-2026
PUTUL PHUKAN NA NA NA VILL LAICHANG PO DESANGPANI DIST SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30058910137988 1100 04-JAN-2026
ALAUDDIN AHMED LATE BAHMED GELEKEY RANAGARAH , PO GELEKEY DIST ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028629897 1100 04-JAN-2026
MONOJ KUMAR BORGOHAIN DEVENDRA NATH BORGOHAIN NEW KHALIAMARI NEAR RAILWAY LINE PO DIBRUGARH DIBRUGARH ASSAM INDIA ASSAM DIBRUGARH DPID-CLID-1201370000319784 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJOY KR BORUAH DEBESWAR BORUAH BORBORUAH DULIA GAON DIST DIBRUGARH  DIBRUGARH ASSAM INDIA ASSAM DIBRUGARH DPID-CLID-1201370000341041 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAJJAN KUMAR BAJAJ MANNA LAL BAJAJ MS DHANNI OFFSETS BAJAJ HOUSE MAKUM  ROAD TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM DIBRUGARH  TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201060000237772 1100 04-JAN-2026
DILIP MOHAN NA NA NA IOC LTD AOD PO TINSUKIA  TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000314197 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRABIR KUMAR NANDY LATE BHUPENDRA CHNANDY DENA BANK RANGAGORA ROAD PO TINSUKIA TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000341436 1100 04-JAN-2026
RATUL KUMAR BORPUJARI LATE SARAR BORPUJARI IOC LIMITED AOD TINSUKIA TERMINAL PO & DIST TINSUKIA TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM DIBRUGARH  TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000342351 1100 04-JAN-2026
BULEN MOJINDER BAROOAH LATE BHUPENDRA NATHMOJINDERBAROOAH SECTOR 1 BYELANE 7 BORDOLOI NAGAR TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028526237 1100 04-JAN-2026
INDRA MOHAN BARUAH LATE P KBARUAH INDIAN OIL CORPORATION A O D , TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028637573 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUSANTA DUTTA NA NA NA SHYAMA PALLY  SRIPURIA PATHER PO   TINSUKIA ASSAM TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028645442 1100 04-JAN-2026
APHUN KHAMTI LATE SHIVOI KHAMTI TINGRAI NO 1 ASSOMIA GAON DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413615152 1100 04-JAN-2026
NABENDU SHEKHAR MISRA LATE N GMISRA PRODUCTION MANAGER IOC LTD AOD TINSUKIA P O DIGBOI DISTT TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30020610319448 1100 04-JAN-2026
DULU PROVA BORAH LATE HEMADHAR BORAH IOC LTD AOD HOSPITAL DIGBOI TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039411384479 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY SHOME RABINDRA NATH SHOME MISSIONPARA,PO-DIGBOI, DIST-TINSUKIA , DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201090002876406 110 04-JAN-2026
TUPI RAM SAIKIA NA NA NA QTR NO 1020,  C  ROOM CENTRAL DIGBOI  DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000313535 1100 04-JAN-2026
DIGANTA DUTTA JOGEN CHANDRA DUTTA REFINERY MAINTENANCE IOC LIMITED AOD PO DIGBOI DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000314349 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRADEEP PEGU NUMAL CHANDRA PEGU IOC LIMITED AOD INTERNAL AUDIT DEPTT PO DIGBOI DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000318461 1100 04-JAN-2026
SINAM IBUNGOTON SINGHA S BRAJALAL SINGHA P & U DEPARTMENT IOC LIMITED AOD PO DIGBOI DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000318529 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANITA DUTTA BASANTA PRASAD DUTTA B LOW-182 IOC LIMITED AOD PO DIGBOI DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000318611 1100 04-JAN-2026
ROSHAN YADAV MR RN YADAV MASTER PARA PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM DIBRUGARH  TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000318757 1100 04-JAN-2026
TANKESWOR DOIMARI PETURAM DOIMARI QTR NO -726A, REFY PARA NEAR UBI, DIGBOI  DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000318780 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR JAISWAL NA NA NA CHARALI MARKET NEAR GURUDUWARA PO DIGBOI DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000318854 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMIRAN NISSA BEGUM NA NA NA PATHAR LINE, MULIABARI NEAR WATER WELL NO-9,MULIABARI PO DIGBOI TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000318869 1100 04-JAN-2026
RANJAN KUMAR KAR LATE ASWINI KUMARKAR ACCOUNTS DEPTT IOC LIMITED AOD PO DIGBOI DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000318873 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRITI RANI BISWAS LATE SHYAMAL BISWAS IOC HOSPITAL PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000319366 1100 04-JAN-2026
K BHASAR BHASARRAO NA NA NA REFY PRODUCTION VRSD BITUMIN PO DIGBOI DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000319425 1100 04-JAN-2026
GAUTAM DUTTA NA NA NA DEPTT TRANSPORT IOC LIMITED AOD PO DIGBOI DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000319444 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJIT SINGH NA NA NA TELEPHONE EXCHANGE IOC LTD  AOD   DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000319687 1100 04-JAN-2026
ABIR BAHADUR SONAR RANJIT SONAR BAPAPUNG, NEAR WOODLAND WORKS  DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000319691 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAPIL MONI UPADHYAYA NA NA NA IOC LTD AOD QTR NO 1083- C ROOM CENTRAL DIGBOI AREA DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000319708 55 04-JAN-2026
KASHA BALA RAJOO LATE KASHA SANYACI TELEPHONE EXCHANGE IOC LIMITED AOD PO DIGBOI DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000319750 1100 04-JAN-2026
PALLAB SHARMA LATE BHUPENDRA NATHSHARMA TELEPHONE EXCHANGE IOC LIMITED AOD PO DIGBOI DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000319765 1100 04-JAN-2026
APARNA CHANDA NA NA NA VILL GOALI NO 1 PO DIGB01  DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000320031 1100 04-JAN-2026
PULIN BORGOHAIN LATE HEMCHANDRA BORGOHAIN BAPAPUNG AREA NEAR BARUAH CAMP  DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000320082 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRA SAIKIA NA NA NA P & U DEPTT IOC LIMITED AOD PO DIGBOI DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000340145 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAR BAHADUR SUNDAR NA NA NA REFINERY MAINTENANCE IOC LIMITED AOD PO DIGBOI DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000340198 1100 04-JAN-2026
RATNA DEVI BK LATE HARI PRASADSONAR IOC LTD AOD ACCOUNTS DEPTT PO DIGBOI DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000341191 1100 04-JAN-2026



JAYDEEP PHOOKAN NA NA NA FINANCE DEPTT IOC LIMITED AOD PO DIGBOI DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000341250 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHIRANJIB KUMAR SONAR NA NA NA PLOT NO Y-21 NEW SETTLEMENT AREA PO DIGBOI DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000341265 1100 04-JAN-2026
KALI CHARAN BAGRA SRI JL BAGRA CPNM S OFFICE IOC LIMITED AOD PO DIGBOI, DIGBOI REFINERY DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000341271 1100 04-JAN-2026
GAUTAM DASGUPTA JAGADISH CHANDRA DASGUPTA REFY TS DEPTT IOC LIMITED AOD PO DIGBOI DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000341284 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANJU DEVI JAISWAL NA NA NA CHARALI MARKET NEAR GURUDUWARA DIGBOI DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000341339 1100 04-JAN-2026
RUPA BARUAH SRI DEVENDRA NATHBORGOHAIN INFORMATION SYSTEM DEPTT IOC LIMITED AOD PO DIGBOI DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000341343 1100 04-JAN-2026
K NAGBHUSANAM VERMA NA NA NA CENTRAL DIGBOI QTRNO 1171B PO DIGBOI DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000341421 1100 04-JAN-2026
GANESH MAN TAG SRI DIK BAHADURTAMANG REFY PRODUCTIONNTF IOC LIMITED AOD PO DIGBOI DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000341474 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIJAY KUMAR PATHAK SRI RAM RATANPATHAK CMH AREA, B14 PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000341493 1100 04-JAN-2026
KHIRENDRA LAL BURAGOHAIN NA NA NA ADMINISTRATION DEPTT IOC LIMITED AOD PO DIGBOI DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000342241 1100 04-JAN-2026
SITA BARUAH NA NA NA IS DEPARTMENT IOC LIMITED AOD PO DIGBOI DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201370000342347 1100 04-JAN-2026
GITALI MAHANTA MRPADMA KANTA MAHANTA BAPAPUNG NO-1, NEAR-BAPAPUNG, NAMGARH PO-DIGBOI DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1201910300440912 110 04-JAN-2026
HIRONMOY DEB HARENDRA KUMAR DEB REFINERY PARA CO S DEB VBI QTR NO 714 A , DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1202470000291873 220 04-JAN-2026
SWATI DEB PARTHA SARATHI DEB CO PARTHA SARATHI DEB NR SARADA MANDIR MISSION PARA P O DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM DIBRUGARH  TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-1202470000323790 137.5 04-JAN-2026
PHANI DHAR BORAH MAJU BORAH FIELD ELECTRIC DEPT IOC AOD LTD PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413614615 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJOY BARUA LATE ATINDRA LALBARUA IOCL L QTR NO 30 CMHA DIGBOI , ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413614630 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHADRESWAR CHETIA NA NA NA DIGBOI PO WATER ENGG OFFICE AOD IOC DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413614834 1100 04-JAN-2026
THANESWAR KONWAR NA NA NA GENERAL WORKSHOP IOC LTD AOD DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413614922 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBRATA BORAH CHOWLEK NA NA NA QTR NO B II40  MULIABARI DIGBOI , DIST TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413615039 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHARANI DAS HEMANATA DAS INDIAN OIL CORPORATION OIL LTD AOD HOSPITAL PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413615128 1100 04-JAN-2026
BISHNUMAYA GURUNG NA NA NA INDIAN IOL CORPORATION LTD AOD HOSPITRAL PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413615193 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIJOY LAKSHI BORAHGOGOI SUDHIR GOGOI INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LDT AOD HOSPITAL PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413615224 1100 04-JAN-2026
LABONYA SONOWAL LATE HORI KANTASONDWAL IOC AOD HOSPITAL DIGBOI , TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413615329 1100 04-JAN-2026
SWAPNA CHAKRABORTY KALYAN CHAKRABORTY RADHA GOVINDA ROAD , , PO DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413615396 1100 04-JAN-2026
RUBY MARY KENNEDY NA NA NA IOC AOD HOSPITALS , , ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413615449 1100 04-JAN-2026
SYED JAHARUL HAQUE NA NA NA FIELD ELECTRICAL DEPT IOC AOD LTD PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUWA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413615529 1100 04-JAN-2026
HEMANTA KUMAR GOGOI LATE RAMA KANTAGOGOI PRABHU PUJA VIA TIPAM TEA ESTATE ITABHATA 2 NO BORBIL DIST TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413615554 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBRATA ADITYA NA NA NA A O D  H S SCHOOL P O DIGBOI , DIST- TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413615659 1100 04-JAN-2026
PABON SONOWAL NA NA NA ER AND S DEPT INDIAN OIL CORPORATION ASSAM OIL LIMITED PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM DIBRUGARH  TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413615722 1100 04-JAN-2026
TARUN PHUKAN LAKSHI NATH PHUKAN P AND U NZT WSS IOCL AOD , DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413615869 1100 04-JAN-2026
NABA KUMAR HAZARIKA NA NA NA BAPAPUNG G M PLOT-560 P O MULIABARI DIST TINSUKIA DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413615940 1100 04-JAN-2026
NIRU CHANGMAI RAMESH CHANGMAI INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD A O D- HOSPITAL P O DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413615968 1100 04-JAN-2026
HEMALATA BARUAH NA NA NA IOC LTD - A O D  HOSPITAL P O DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413616049 1100 04-JAN-2026
PARTHA RAY LATE ADHIR CHANDRARAY GOLAI NO-1 DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413616057 1100 04-JAN-2026
BINA RANI ACHARJEE NA NA NA DEPT - I O C HOSPITAL POST DIGBOI , DIST TINSUKIA     ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413616065 1100 04-JAN-2026
HEMA KANTA HAZARIKA LATE KESHA RAMHAZARIKA BAPAPUNG AREA GMPLOT NO-558 PO DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413616137 1100 04-JAN-2026
MONESWAR SONOWAL NA NA NA BORBIL NO 1 JYOTI NAGAR PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413616759 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOPESWAR SONOWAL NA NA NA BORBIL NO 1 JYOTI NAGAR PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413616813 1100 04-JAN-2026
BROJENDRA NATH DUTTA LATE BENUDHAR DUTTA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD AOD DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413617079 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIMAL CHANDRA DAS CHANDRA KANTA DAS REFY MAINTANANCE IOC LTD AOD DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413617109 1100 04-JAN-2026
MD OMAR UDDINNEOG LATE AFFAZ UDDINNEOG MAINTENANCE OFFICE REFINERY IOCL AOD , DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413617378 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAYA CHAKRABORTY SUSHANTA CHAKRABORTY IOC LTD AOD MEDICAL DEPT DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413624354 1100 04-JAN-2026
APURBA KUMAR CHAKRABORTY NA NA NA DR A K CHAKRABORTY I O C A O D HOSPITAL PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413624418 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAMALA SONOWAL LATE SANAT CHANDRASONOWAL C M N M OFFICE I O C - A O D DIGBOI , ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413624650 1100 04-JAN-2026
KIRAN KUMAR SEWA SRI MAN BAHADURSEWA AOD QTR NO1070B CENTRAL DIGBOI POST DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413624792 1100 04-JAN-2026
DURGA PRASAD PASI NA NA NA ADMINISTRATION DEPT IOC LTD AOD DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413625109 1100 04-JAN-2026
APUKANTI BARUA NA NA NA GOLANI NO 1 , , DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413625386 1100 04-JAN-2026
JOGESWAR BORDOLOI LATE PURNA CHBORDOLOI IOCL AOD DIGBOI SECURITY DEPT QRT NO B 13 CMH DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413625548 1100 04-JAN-2026
DILIP BARUAH NA NA NA IOCL AOD DIGBOI SOCIETY DEPT QRT NO 983  A NEAR GOURANGA MANDIR TINALI INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413625564 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRADIP MALAKAR LTE BADAL MALAKAR QNO 1035  B CENTRAL DIGBOI PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413625597 1100 04-JAN-2026
MONOJ KUMAR BORDOLOI NA NA NA MILON NAGAR PO DIGBOI , ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413626014 1100 04-JAN-2026
SIBENDU MISRA LATE SISIR KUMARMISRA P AND U INSTRUMENT SECTION IOCL , DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413626089 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAILENDRA KHATOWAL LATE RATNESWAR KHATOWAL CMH AREA QRTR NO B-2 PO DIGBOI , DIST TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413626194 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM SURAT PRASAD NA NA NA PO DIGBOI KALI BARI AREA QTR NO -3283 B , TSK ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413626240 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRABIN KUMAR CHUTIA NA NA NA IOC QR NO -1212B PO DIGBOI , DIST TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413680737 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAGAT CHANDRA HAZARIKA LATE SUMYA KANTAHAZARIKA REFINERY LABORATORY IOCL -A O D , DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413680760 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAMIRAN BHATTACHARJEE LATE SHYAM SUNDARBHATTACHARJEE REFINERY LABORATORY IOCL-A O D , DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM DIBRUGARH  TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413680779 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAGADYUTI DAS NA NA NA REFY SETTLEMENT AREA NEAR PLOT NO- 11 , PO DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413680815 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAITENDRA NATH GOGOI NA NA NA QR NO 1689 A CMH AREA , DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413680938 1100 04-JAN-2026
BISESWAR DEY LATE RATNESWAR DEY REFINERY MAINTENANCE DEPT IOC AOD LTD DIGBOI DT TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413680979 1100 04-JAN-2026
KALYAN TISYA BARUA LATE JAMINI MOHANBARUA GOLAI NO- 1 PO- DIGBOI DIST- TINSUKIA , INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413680987 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARJUN LAL CHOUDHURY NA NA NA I O C  LTD REFT MAINTENANCE DEPT , DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413681027 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRATIM DAS GHANA KANTA DAS IOCL -A O D   P AND U DEPT DIGBOI PO , DIST TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413681086 1100 04-JAN-2026
GUNESWAR GOGOI LAKHESWAR GOGOI Q NO 1660A CMH AREAR DIGBOI , DIST TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413681192 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAGAT CHANDRA SONOWAL LATE HARUNATH SONOWAL REFINERY MAINTENANCE DEPT IOCL-A O D , DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413681264 1100 04-JAN-2026
HIREN SONOWAL LATE KANURAM SONOWAL IOC AOD LTD AWS P AND U , DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413681416 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAMBU SINGH LATE MOSAI SINGH CIVIL T IOCL AOD DIGBOI , DIST TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413681746 1100 04-JAN-2026
U NAGESWAR RAO U RAMLOO MARKETING ENGINEERING SALES IOCL AOD DIGBOI TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413681754 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAMAL CHANDRA HAZARIKA NA NA NA IOCL AOD TRANSPORT DEPT PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413681779 1100 04-JAN-2026
KUSUM PROVA GOGOI LATE KUKHESWAR GOGOI AID QTR BI 1628B CMH AREA PO DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413681842 1100 04-JAN-2026
HOREN CHANDRA GOGOI LATE SAGAR CHANDRAGOGOI IOCL AOD BUNGALOW NO 5-B , DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413681970 1100 04-JAN-2026
RANA KUMAR BARUAH LATE SUSHIL CHANDRABARUAH BORJAN SETTLEMENT AREA PLOT NO 35 , KOLKATA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413682020 1100 04-JAN-2026
PREMANANDA DULAKASHORIA LATE KAMALASWAR DULAKASHORIA CIVIL ENGG TOWNSHIP IOCL LIMITED AOD DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413682048 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM KISHAN SONAR NA NA NA BORBI NO 1 NEAR GREENTEA FACTORY , DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413682360 1100 04-JAN-2026
GIRISH ISHAI LATE BANOWARI ISHAI ADMN DEPT I O C LTD- A O D , DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413682529 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK MAJHI NA NA NA BORBIL NO 1 PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413682546 1100 04-JAN-2026
JITEN GOGOI NA NA NA GOLAI NO-2  NEAR NAMGHAR P O DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413688535 1100 04-JAN-2026
TANKESWAR SONOWAL NA NA NA IOC AOD REFINERY PRODUCTION PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413688578 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHIM CHOUDHURY NA NA NA POWER AND UTILITY WATER ENGG NZT IOC LTD AOD PO DIGBOI TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM DIBRUGARH  TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413688609 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIJAN CHANDRA DAS LATE GOPAL CHANDRADAS P U DEPARTMENT IOCL AOD DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413688705 1100 04-JAN-2026
RABINDRA NATH TALUKDAR NA NA NA POWER AND UTILITY , , DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413688713 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURAJ GOGOI NA NA NA IOCL AOD REFINERY PRODUCTION H D T DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413688720 1100 04-JAN-2026
BUDHA DEB SARKAR LATE TARAPADA SARKAR ER S WELFARE IOC LTD AOD PO DIGBOI , ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413688772 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRA MAYA THAKURI LATE E MBAHADURTHAKURI MEDICAL DEPARTMENT IOC LTD AOD , DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413688800 1100 04-JAN-2026
GYAN BAHADUR THAKURI NA NA NA EMPLOYEES RELATION SERVICE IOC LTD AOD , DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413688819 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHYAMOL KAKOTY NA NA NA PERSONNEL DEPARTMENT IOCL LTD AOD PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413688852 1100 04-JAN-2026
ALOK PAUL NAGENDRA NATH PAUL PLOT NO Z-23 N S AREA PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413688965 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUSHIL CHANDRA BHATTACHARJEE LATE MUKAT CHANDRABHATTACHARJEE DIGBOI BORBIL NO-1 NEAR BORBIL L P SCHOOL NO-1 AMBIKA PATH ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413689058 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA DASTIDAR NA NA NA IOCL HOSPITAL AOD PO DIGBOI , ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413689074 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHAN SONAR LATE JUDHABIR SONAR INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD ASSAM OIL DIVISION FIELD ELECTRIC DEPTT PO DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413689082 1100 04-JAN-2026
BINOY BHUSAN BHATTACHARJEE NA NA NA R S AREA PLOT NO 12 PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413689099 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEVI BHUMIJ NA NA NA IOC QTR NO 755-C ROOM DALLA LINE PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413689129 1100 04-JAN-2026
KHIRUD SAIKIA NA NA NA WATER ENGG SECTION IOCL LTD AOD PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413689154 1100 04-JAN-2026
DILIP HAZARIKA LATE HIREN HAZARIKA BORBIL NO-3 RAMNAGAR DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413689226 1100 04-JAN-2026
REKHA BARUAH NA NA NA GOLAI NS1 NEAR D P S HOSTEL PO DIGBOI DT TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413689402 1100 04-JAN-2026
PALLAB KUMAR DUTTA NA NA NA CIVIL ENGG TOWNSHIP IOCL AOD DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413689478 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHABEN CHANDRA BORAH MAJU BORAH NO-2 BORBIL NEAR BISHNU MANDIR RAMNAGAR DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413689540 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKHEE NAVED SHAH NAVED VAKTAJI SHAH 26 32 SWANTANTRA SAINIK NAGAR AMBOLI ANDHERI W , MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30021411713243 1650 04-JAN-2026
MANGESH YESHWANT CHAVAN YESHWANT TUKARAM CHAVAN BLDG NO 11 FLAT NO 301 PUSHPANJALI CO OP SOC  TILAK NAGAR CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30302854826642 550 04-JAN-2026
HARDEV SINGH MOHINDER JIT SINGH VPO-PASLA, TEH- PHILLAUR, DIST-JALANDHAR, PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30226911806328 121 04-JAN-2026
TARSEM LAL JANG BHADUR H NO 159-A, ST NO 6, GURU HARKRISHAN NAGAR PHAGWARA INDIA PUNJAB KAPURTHALA DPID-CLID-IN30015910783450 1100 04-JAN-2026
BRAHM SWARUP THAKUR LACHHMI NARAIN SINGH H NO B I 201 KHALWARA GATE PHAGWARA PHAGWARA INDIA PUNJAB KAPURTHALA DPID-CLID-IN30047640072424 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATISH GARG KEWAL KRISHAN H NO 10883 OPPOSITE LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL UNA ROAD HOSHIARPUR PB INDIA PUNJAB HOSHIARPUR DPID-CLID-IN30143610357686 4400 04-JAN-2026
PRABHAKAR S URYAWANHI SHIVAJIRAO M SURYAWANSHI 2942332, MOTILAL NAGAR NO 2, MG ROAD, GOREGAON W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN DPID-CLID-IN30087010022206 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMAR M ODI NA NA NA C101 ORION BLDS VASANT GALAXY BANGUR NAGAR GOREGAON WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN DPID-CLID-IN30115120510366 11 04-JAN-2026
ODHAVJI RABADIA LALJI VELJI 23 SAINAGAR SOCIETY OPP ASHAPURA MAKAN BH RAMDHAM SOCIETY KALAVAD ROAD RAJKOT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-IN30103924290757 11000 04-JAN-2026
VANRAJSINH RAMDEVSINH CHUDASAMA RAMDEVSINH KASUBHA WAKANER SOCIETY 34 CORNER JAM NAGAR ROAD  AMRUT RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-1201800000087752 2200 04-JAN-2026
JUGALKISHOR NATAVERLAL DERASHRI NATAVERLAL MAYASHANKAR DERASHRI 7, TIRUPATI NAGAR OPP RADHA KRISHNA TEMPLE RAIYA ROAD RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-1201800000077497 2200 04-JAN-2026
CHUNILAL BHAKTIRAM AGRAVAT NA NA NA KANKIYA PLOT OPP WADHAVANI HOSPITAL , JETPUR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT GONDAL DPID-CLID-1301990000032470 2200 04-JAN-2026
DINESHBHAI PADALIYA NA NA NA AKSHAR APPARTMENT, BLOCK NO 26, OPP COLLEGE, STATION PLOT, DHORAJI INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-IN30097410410336 4400 04-JAN-2026
SURESH JECHANDBHAI LATHIA NA NA NA LATHIA MENSION STATION PLOT  DHORAJI GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT GONDAL DPID-CLID-1202670000023461 4125 04-JAN-2026
PADALIYA NAVINCHANDRA LAKSHMANBHAI PADALIYA LAKSHMANBHAI VICTORIA BRIDGE ROAD, STREET NO 5, BEHIND GEETA BATERY, JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30097410447125 2200 04-JAN-2026
INDRAVADAN HARILAL NANSEY NA NA NA ARIHANT KRUPA PANCHVATI BEDI BUNDER ROAD JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30103924472933 2200 04-JAN-2026
KALAVATI TAKVANI NA NA NA SHIV HARI TOWER CO DR R A THAKRAR NR KHAMBHALIYA GATE JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30103924291428 2200 04-JAN-2026
CHANDULAL RUPARELIA NA NA NA 502, DWARKESHDHAM APARTMENT, RAJNAGAR PLOT NO 12, OPP KHODIYAR COLONY, JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30097410205050 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRABHAKER PANDEY NARAYAN PANDEY 2, NEW ARAM COLONY, PL NO 333B, , JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30226911274353 5500 04-JAN-2026
NILESH J DAVE NA NA NA 401, SURYA APARTMENT, PARK COLONY, PARK COLONY MAIN ROAD, JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30097410190393 5500 04-JAN-2026
MRS SHOBHANA YOGESHVORA NA NA NA 4, NIRAV APARTMENT, OPP SATYA SAI SCHOOL, PALACE ROAD, JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30097410323961 3850 04-JAN-2026
DEVABHAI D GORIYA DESHURBHAI GORIYA SHIV KUNJ, NAVAGAM GHED, RAMESHWAR NAGAR, NEAR RAMESHVAR TEMPLE, JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30097410613486 5500 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA KUMAR DSOLANKI DITAJI JIVAJI SOLANKI A16  IOC COLONY VADINAR , DIST JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413599953 2200 04-JAN-2026
HARSHADRAY SHANTILAL PATEL NA NA NA H-1 IOC COLONY VADINAR , DIST JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413610964 6600 04-JAN-2026
GUNVANTRAI NATVARLAL TANK NA NA NA H-6  IOC COLONY VADINAR , DIST JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413629422 4400 04-JAN-2026
PRABHATKUMAR GHOSH RATAN CHANDRA GHOSH A 40 IOC COLONY VADINAR DIST JAMNAGAR DIST JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30103924178299 2200 04-JAN-2026
FALGUNI N MALI NA NA NA QUARTER NO B 18 IOC COLONY , PO VADINAR DIST JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30127630482874 5500 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH HASMUKHRAI DAFTARY HASMUKHRAI AMRUTLAL ARUODAYNAGAR 5 MORVI MORVI RAJKOT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-IN30305210396947 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJIV RAMESHCHANDRA OZA NA NA NA 176 SHIKSHAK SOCIETY SARDARNAGAR BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30103924021045 2200 04-JAN-2026
SOLANKI GHANSHYAM NA NA NA PLOT NO16, SUMAN SOCIETY NEAR VARSHA SOCIETY SUBASHNAGAR BHAVNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30199110137294 8800 04-JAN-2026
DHRUV HARSHADRAI TRIVEDI HARSHADRAI S TRIVEDI OLD LIG- 586,   ASHUTOS OPP JAIN UPASRAYA ANAND NAGAR BHAVNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30199110260701 2200 04-JAN-2026
HARESH GAL NATHUBHAI GAL GSFC LTDFERTI DEPAT TAL DHARI DIST AMRELI AT PO CHALALA INDIA GUJARAT AMRELI DPID-CLID-IN30039414699076 2200 04-JAN-2026
RASILABEN A SHETH NA NA NA CO AMRUTLAL D SHETH KRUSHNA KUNJ LAXMI SOCIETY PALIYAD ROAD BOTAD GUJ INDIA GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30115112862797 2200 04-JAN-2026
VINOD GUPTA MALIRAM GUPTA D 78 GCW COLONY U T C L AT KOVAYA TAL RAJULA DIST AMRELI INDIA GUJARAT AMRELI DPID-CLID-IN30127630664888 4400 04-JAN-2026
HARSHADKUMAR RATILAL SHAH RATILAL LAXMICHAND SHAH 61-SALAGPUR TA-DHANDHUKA , DIST-AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30305210510968 2200 04-JAN-2026
JADEJA SHAKTI SINHBLVANTSINH BALVANT SINGH JADEJA 4-PRABHAT SOCIETY ANJAR , KUTCH INDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH DPID-CLID-IN30245310045825 3300 04-JAN-2026



CHANGLA SURENDRA SHRIKISHAN KISHAN CHANGLA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION FORE SHORE TERMINAL , KANDLA, INDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH DPID-CLID-IN30103924192607 4400 04-JAN-2026
NARENDRA GORDHANDAS JOSHI NA NA NA SGX 58 JANTA COLONY ADIPUR , KUTCH INDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH DPID-CLID-IN30039413601496 2200 04-JAN-2026
MURLIDHAR NARAYANDAS SHARMA NARAYANDAS NATHURAM SHARMA KRISHNA KUNJ PLOT NO 212 WARD NO 4A ADIPUR KUTCH INDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH DPID-CLID-IN30103924300237 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRABHAKAR GHATE DATTATRAYA GHATE CO UNITED BANK OF INDIA UBI BUILDING LAL DARWAJA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30148510166199 2200 04-JAN-2026
HITESH RANGRAJ CHOPRA RANGRAJ CHOPRA 2, KMMARKET KOTNI RANG KALUPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30148510247816 2200 04-JAN-2026
PARESH KUMAR SHAH NA NA NA 7 VAIBHAV BUNGLOWS OPP VISHWAKARMA MANDIR GNR HIGHWAY SABARMATI AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30154917188914 4400 04-JAN-2026
PREMCHAND INDRAJITBHAI GAUTAM NA NA NA 9 JYOTI PARK SOCIETY ASHARAM BAPU ROAD MOTERA SABARMATI AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30047642261754 4400 04-JAN-2026
SHABNAM PARVEEN SIDDIQUEE USMAN KHAN 1141 NAPIER TOWN OPP ICICI BANK LTD SHASTRI BRIDGE JABALPUR INDIA MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR DPID-CLID-IN30267934677663 1375 04-JAN-2026
PURSHOTTAM DAS SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA 382 SHARDA NAGAR KARMETA INFRONT OF ALL INDIA RADIO STATION JABALPUR INDIA MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR DPID-CLID-IN30169611036087 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIKRAM A PTEL ARVIND NAROTTAMBHAI PATEL HARINAGAR BUGLLOAJE ANKLESHWAR MIRCLOTO GATES BORBHUTHA ROAD ANKLESHWAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30051312118752 495 04-JAN-2026
ASHISHBHAI BHARGAVBHAI MEHTA BHARGAVBHAI V MEHTA B34,BUNGLOW ADITYA NAGAR BHADKODRA LATE DEVJI RATANSINI ANKALESHWAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30267930527190 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDHIR MEGHAJIBHAI JANI NA NA NA SO MEGHJIBHAI JANI PLOT NO H 30457 RADHAKRUSHNA BUNGLOWS OPP LIONS INTERNATIONAL ANKLESHWAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30047642400427 4400 04-JAN-2026
NOVEL ANIL KUJUR NA NA NA DY MANAGER IR ONGC ANKLESHWAR ASSET ANKLESHWAR DIST BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30047640264273 8800 04-JAN-2026
MOHILIYAS G MAJEKHAS GULAMMOHAMAD M AJEKHAS TANKWADA AT-HANSOT, TA-HANSOT DIST-BHARUCH BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-1201070000210223 2200 04-JAN-2026
NEERAJ CHAUHAN RAGHUBEER SINGH D 002 C 5824 STELLAR PARK SECTOR 62 NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30011811101192 1100 04-JAN-2026
MADHAVI NAIR ANSHUMALI TIWARI C143, KENDRIYA VIHAR SECTOR 51 , NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30015910479782 8800 04-JAN-2026
PERVIN BEHRAM FAREDOONI KHODARAM BEHRAM GOLABI BUNGLOW NO-42-A BANUS MEHER REST CAMP ROAD NR ESSAR PETROL PUMP NASHIK NASHIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1201090009670341 572 04-JAN-2026
KHAKHKHAR KAMLESH NAVNITLAL KHAKHKHAR NAVNITLAL LAXMIDAS B 503 AKSHARDHAM OPP LINK RD OFF GOREGAON SPORTS CL RAJANPADA MALAD WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30090710296844 1100 04-JAN-2026
RUDOLPH PEREIRA NA NA NA D-210 GIRDHAR PARK MITH CHOKI MARVE ROAD MALAD W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30021410334886 825 04-JAN-2026
JIMMY VORA NA NA NA 303 304 PUNIT APTS ADARSH DUGH MARVE ROAD MALAD WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30090710389556 550 04-JAN-2026
ROBIN IVAN DSOUZA NA NA NA GIRDHAR PARK CO-OP HSG SOCIETY E512 5TH FLOOR MARVE ROAD MITH CHOWKI MALAD WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30002011193039 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARAYAN VISHWANATH SURYAWANSHI NA NA NA H NO 1077 NEW HOLI CHOWK SANGAMESHWAR MALEGAON MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1304140001295110 434.5 04-JAN-2026
MARANDI STEPHAN LATE PATRAS MERANDI B 214, ONGC NAGAR PALAVASNA MEHSANA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30048411546500 2200 04-JAN-2026
NILO KOZA AKRO KOZA B 411 ONGC NAGAR PALAVASANA MEHSANA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30048411547369 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAI PRAKASH NA NA NA 39, PANCHAVATI BUNGLOWES OPP ONGC COLONY MEHSANA GUJRAT INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30048411564136 220 04-JAN-2026
RATHWA BHAVANSINGH HIRUBHAI RATHWA HIRUBHAI N A 259 ONGC NAGAR PALAVASNA MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30048411564396 2200 04-JAN-2026
K LASHMANAN T K RISHNAMOORHY C 202, ONGC NAGAR PALAVASANA , MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30048411568412 4400 04-JAN-2026
RUPANAGUDI SHANKAR RUPANAGUDI MRUTHYUNJAYA RAO Q NO C 96 ONGC NAGAR PALAVASANA , MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30048411568638 4400 04-JAN-2026
CHHATRASINH VIRABHAI DAMOR VIRABHAI G DAMOR B284 ONGC COLONY PALAVASNA MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30048411603589 4400 04-JAN-2026
MANISH GUPTA OMPRAKASH GUPTA B-378 ONGC NAGAR PALAVASNA , MEHSANA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-1201090003005125 6600 04-JAN-2026
JAINATH RAM NA NA NA C179 ONGC NAGAR PALAVASNA MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30047642267252 4400 04-JAN-2026
DHIRENDRAKUMAR JAYANTILAL SHAH JAYANTILAL SHAH 203 AASHIRVAD APPT NR MARUTI COMPLEX OPP RLY STATION SIDHPUR INDIA GUJARAT PATAN DPID-CLID-IN30154917392537 550 04-JAN-2026
MADHAV GOTTUMUKKALA G A NRJU B11 INDIAN OIL MARKETING COLONY NR HOTEL SIDHARTHA , SIDHPUR INDIA GUJARAT PATAN DPID-CLID-IN30047641534825 1100 04-JAN-2026
RUPESH DEORE NA NA NA SAMBHAJI NAGAR G NO 2206 AT PO NAMPUR TAL SATANA DIST NASHIK BEHIND SUB STATION NASHIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1203600001487265 110 04-JAN-2026
MANJULABEN CHANDRAKANT PAREKH CHANDRAKANT AMRATLAL PAREKH 9DEVNANDAN APT PRITAMNAGAR 1ST DHAL ELLIS BRIDGE AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30154914462776 2200 04-JAN-2026
K J OY YOHANNAN JOSEPH C 31 ACHARYA  NIWAS , NAVY NAGAR COLABA MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040099653 2200 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK HINDURAO WAGHMARE NA NA NA SUDAM COTTAGE LALA NIGAM ROAD COLABA MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040112740 2200 04-JAN-2026
KASHINATH WAMAN TANDEL KAVITA KASHINATH TANDEL 3113, BHAI BUNDAR MACHIMAR  NAGAR   VASAHAT, CAPT PETHE  MARG, BUDHWAR  PARK CUFFE  PARADE , COLABA, MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30611490046067 2200 04-JAN-2026
VIKRAM KESHAV MEWADA KESHAV MAGAN MEWADA DUNEDIN BUNGLOW 5 TH J MEHTA ROAD WALKESHWAR MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30064410103677 1100 04-JAN-2026
BLOSSOM KOCHHAR BEAUTYPRODUCTSPVTLTD NA NA NA 403404, MADHUBAN BUILDING 4TH FLOOR 55, NEHRU PLACE NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30048412637850 55000 04-JAN-2026
HITESH GUPTA JANAK RAJ GUPTA L 120A DDA FLATS KALKAJEE NEW DELHI NEW DELHI NEW DELHI INDIA INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30051313550436 1100 04-JAN-2026
SEEMA DIKSHIT VENKATESH N VEKATESH E-75-C GANGOTRI ENCLAVE ALAKANANDA , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413583703 4400 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY LAXMI JAGDISH CHANDER 119328 SECTOR-28,HNO-1193 , FARIDABAD INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30112716826470 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA CHAKRABARTY PRADIP CHAKRABARTY A969B , KALKAJI EXTN NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30133018509246 1100 04-JAN-2026
BALDEV KUMAR CHOPRA KISHORE CHAND K 1125 CHITRANJAN PARK NEW DELHI , , INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30036020388825 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMITAVA NANDI SUNIL KUMAR NANDI J 1860 , C R PARK NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30267933325764 1100 04-JAN-2026
ALKA MALHOTRA SHRI KS MALHOTRA 804, SECTOR16, KHERI KALAN 113 , FARIDABAD , FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-1201060400015167 2200 04-JAN-2026
SURANJAN GHOSH SATYENDRA NATH H NO-14 GROUND FLOOR BLOCK-3 NR HAVELS CHOWK SPRING FIELD COLONY SECTOR-3132 FARIDABAD FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-1203320010693101 165 04-JAN-2026
MANOJKUMAR SUBHASH MALWADE SUBHASH SHRIRAM MALWADE PLOT  B4 GT NO 151 KESHAR NAGARI OPP MAHARANAPRATAP SCHOOL SATARA PARISAR AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD DPID-CLID-1203350001987276 550 04-JAN-2026
JADHAV RAHUL PRAKASH PRAKASH BABURAO JADHAV PRATIKSHA, 74 GANDHI NAGAR, NEAR BANSILAL NAGAR, RLY STN ROAD, AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD DPID-CLID-1204470002695560 44 04-JAN-2026
LALITA RAMESH BAJAJ NA NA NA PLOT-79, GANGA HOSPITAL, NR APEX HOSPITAL, BASSAIYA NAGAR, AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD DPID-CLID-1206420003893411 500.5 04-JAN-2026
PRAJAKTA SURDIKAR NA NA NA G 2 7 KASALIWAL RESIDENCY PRATAP NAGAR , AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD DPID-CLID-1208160000235922 33 04-JAN-2026
DEVEKAR AMIT DAMODAR NA NA NA B NO 1 LAXMI COLONY , AURANGABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413427752 550 04-JAN-2026
MATE AJAYKUMAR LAXMAN LAXMAN ASARAM MATE SHIVAJI CHOWK KOLATI WADGAON BESIDE BA NAGAR MIDC RD SUMITRA NIWAS PO WA LTGA AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD DPID-CLID-IN30048416191418 22 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY VIRCHAND RAKE VIRCHAND RAKE FLAT NO D 1, PRIDE RESIDENCY II RATHI COMP, BABANRAO KALE NAGAR, DASHMESH NAGAR, AURANGABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD DPID-CLID-IN30611421125664 1100 04-JAN-2026
S TAJUDDIN N A SHHULHMID 354 A 2 RASTA PETH SHALINI HOTEL BUILDING OPP KEM HOSPITAL PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30109810055765 11000 04-JAN-2026
MANHAR DANJIBHAI PARMAR DANJIBHAI PARMAR 2  LAXMI SOCIETY BH  RAJNAGAR NANAMAVA ROAD RAJKOT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-IN30039413661288 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR NA NA NA EX B 33 GALI NO 1 HARI NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810940016 275 04-JAN-2026
SATBIR KAUR BEDI NA NA NA B-190 HARI NAGAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039412102668 550 04-JAN-2026
ANJANA SHARMA BRIJ MOHAN SHARMA 33 F 2ND FLOOR DA BLOCK HARI NAGAR MAYAPURI DELHI CANTONMENT SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30177418915630 275 04-JAN-2026
MAHAMUNI SUNIL PRABHAKAR MAHAMUNI PRABHAKAR GANESH 674 KASBA PETH SHIMPI ALI F NO 1 FIRST FLOOR NEAR GUNDACHA GANPATI PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30109810518792 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANDHYA PRAMOD MUTHA VILASCHANDRA BANSILAL KOTECHA PLOT 35 CITY S NO 16325 OPURA SANJAY GRI NIR SAN MARYA AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD DPID-CLID-IN30290246839257 286 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA JOSHI SINHA RAM JOSHI D-BLOCK, SARASWATI VIHAR AJABPUR KHURD , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720147810 1100 04-JAN-2026
RITA VASUDEV ASHOK VASUDEV I-E, LAXMI ROAD , , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720157303 1100 04-JAN-2026
RISHI RAM BHATT LATE SHRI TARADUTTBHATT NEAR BY-PASS LANE NO9, PUSHP KUNJ COLONY,AJABPUR KHUD , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720417746 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNDER LAL SEMWAL LATE SHRI SURESHNANDSEMWAL H NO-43 LANE NO 06, TURNER ROAD CLEMENT TOWN DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720528382 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY VIJETRA SHRI GABAR SINGH 42, VIJAY BHAWAN, PREMPUR MAFI, KAULAGARH DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720534047 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHEELA NEGI NA NA NA 1311 INDER VIHAR STREET NO 11 KAWLAGARH ROAD DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720541312 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA GAIROLA VINOD GAIROLA 52, BAKRALWALA, , , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720550411 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAVITA GHANSIYAL SARVESH SHANSIYAL 469 PRAGATI VIHAR DHARAMPUR , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720661371 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHENDER SINGH RAWAT R S AWAT 42, OM VIHAR AJABPUR KALAN , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720686027 1100 04-JAN-2026
TAJPAL SINGH PATWAL NA NA NA HNO 47C NAT BASIT RACE COURSE , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720739472 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR LATE RAM BILASBAJPAI HNO-3, ALAKHNANDA ENCLAVE GMS ROAD , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720838268 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJAY KUMAR DWIVEDI DR UMA SHANKERDWIVEDI ORIENTAL BANK OF COMMERCE REGIONAL OFFICE 78, RADHA PALACE DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720932413 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJAY KUMAR DWIVEDI DR UMA SHANKERDWIVEDI ORIENTAL BANK OF COMMERCE REGIONAL OFFICE 78,RADHA PALACE DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720932420 1100 04-JAN-2026
YASH PAL SINGH SHRI SHANKAR LAL SHIV MANDIR COLONY PREMPUR MAFI KAULAGARH DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720965605 1100 04-JAN-2026
TUSHAR JUYAL NA NA NA 76-A , DHARAMPUR , , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720971530 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAVITA SINGH NA NA NA 35, SAILOK PHASE-I GMS ROAD , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720971556 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAUSHLENDRA KUMAR MISHRA D N MISHRA 1381, DHARAMPUR , , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720997281 1100 04-JAN-2026
USHA GHANSIYAL LATE D CGHANSIYAL 469- PRAGATI VIHAR DHARAMPUR , DHERADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720997352 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANITA SHARMA AMBA PRASAD GAUR 88, KISHAN NAGAR , , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155721010781 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR DOBHAL LATE SHRI GENANDELALDOBHAL VILL DHORAN PO GUJARARA , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155721016722 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJEEV KUMAR THAKUR NA NA NA 204B, BIRPUR ROAD GARHI CANTT , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155721020144 1100 04-JAN-2026
PREM PRAKASH SHRI SOHAN LAL 49, DARSHNI GATE , , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155721020855 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAIDEEP SINGH NEGI NA NA NA 11- KARANPUR , , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155721734175 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH SINGH BISHT NA NA NA SYNDICATE BANK 45-RAJPUR ROAD , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155721742430 550 04-JAN-2026
SANJEEV UPADHYAY NA NA NA ACC LIMITED 2ND FLOOR NCR PLAZA 24A NEW CANTT ROAD DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30154931984408 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAVEEN SINGHAL SHRI MAM CHANDSINGHAL 21, INDARPRASTHA ENCLAVE, SHIMLA BYE PASS ROAD, , DEHRADUN UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1201640400010436 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHAVANA RAWAT SHRI Y PSRAWAT 252A, DOBHAL WALA, , , DEHRADUN UTTARANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1201640400011862 1100 04-JAN-2026
ADIL HUSSAIN LATE UMAR DIN 22, TURNER ROAD , , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720115831 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAMRAJ AGARWAL LATE NOURANGMAL GOYAL BHAWAN SOCIETY AREA C- TOWN , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720977147 1100 04-JAN-2026
SEEMA GOYAL MAM RAJ AGGARWAL GOYAL BHAWAN SOCIETY AREA C- TOWN , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720988515 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURESH CHAND NA NA NA GOYEL BHAWAN SOCIETY AREA C-TOWN , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720988523 1100 04-JAN-2026
UMA DUTT JOSHI RAVINDRA DUTT 577 I 7 TEPKESHWER ROAD GARHI CANTT DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30177413354444 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATYA VRAT KAMBOJ SHRI ISHWAR DAYALU 33- KU- SUB STATION BINDAL NEAR TALWAR LINES CANTT DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720292287 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAHUL ANAVEKAR NA NA NA B 324 ONGC COLONY , DEHARADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720982623 5.5 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH CHANDRA SINGHAL NA NA NA CAMBRAIN HALL 13 YOUNG ROAD DEHRADUN CANTT DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155721010129 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARPAL SINGH CHAUHAN NA NA NA H NO 753 SOMGAM VIHAR DAKRA , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155721567538 110 04-JAN-2026
RADHA BALLABH SATI BACHI RAM SATI CO SHANKAR CHIKITSALAYA BACK OF TEL EXCH MIYA WALA DEHRADUN UTTARANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1302860000002808 550 04-JAN-2026
PRABHA GOYAL SK GOYAL 9- RAJ VIHAR PO  NEW FOREST CHAKRATA ROAD DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30133019967081 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESHWARI SHOBHA RAM GOEL 133, MOHIT NAGAR LANE 12 , DEHARADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720997303 1100 04-JAN-2026
TRILOCHAN SINGH BALWANT SINGH WING NO 4 BAREAK NO 83 PREM NAGAR , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30096610120342 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARESH KUMAR SINGHAL NA NA NA 39 PANDIT WARI PHASE-II PO-PREM NAGAR DISTT-DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30112716350130 66 04-JAN-2026
NARENDRA SINGH BISHT SHRI GOKUL SINGHBISHT C 17, CQAI ESTATE, LADPUR, RAIPUR ROAD, DEHRADUN UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1201640400011653 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMCHANDRA SINGH RANA NA NA NA 576 LEWER NATHANPUR , DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1202060000470108 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHASHI PRABHA RAWAT SRI K SRAWAT VILL AND PO-NATHUWALA RAIPUR , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720997522 1100 04-JAN-2026
MALTI CHATURVEDI SHRI BIDUR NATHCHATURVEDI 1101 KISHANPUR CANAL ROAD , DEHRA DUN UTTARAKHAND INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1201060400014085 1100 04-JAN-2026
DIGVIJAY SINGH RAWAT LATE SHRI BHAGATSINGHRAWAT SHAKUNTALA SADAN AJABPUR KALAN , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720908404 1100 04-JAN-2026
SRANGARAJAN SRI SVSREENIVASAN GEOPHYSICS DIVISION KDMINSTITUTE OF PETROLEUM EXPLN , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30112716126139 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANUJ JAIN NA NA NA NO B-S-64 65 66 KULANA MARKET , NEW TEHRI INDIA UTTARAKHAND TEHRI DPID-CLID-IN30039417644582 88 04-JAN-2026
SARIKA GUPTA SUNDER LAL GUPTA 1218 PUSHKAR MANDIR MARG RISHIKESH UTTARANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30211310026829 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR JAIN NA NA NA 90 SOMESHWAR NAGAR RISHIKESH UA INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30211310035287 220 04-JAN-2026
DESH RAJ ARORA SH KAKA RAMARORA B 6  648 GANGA VATIKA GANGA NAGAR HARIDWAR ROADD RISHIKESH UTTARAKHAND INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-1202060000316526 550 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRAMA P MEHRA PREMSINGH N MEHRA CHANDRA PREM SUMAN VIHAR BAPUGRAM PRIMARY SCHOOL ROAD P O VIRBHADRA RISHIKESH UTTARANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30075710767143 550 04-JAN-2026
PRABODH KUMAR JAIN NA NA NA 84 GOVIND PURI , HARDWAR INDIA UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR DPID-CLID-IN30020610561912 1100 04-JAN-2026
IMRAN KHAN NA NA NA CO-SSDURANG 37,PANDITWARI PHASE-11 DEHRAUN UA INDIA UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR DPID-CLID-1201910100052193 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR CHAUHAN NA NA NA VILLAGE - BONGLA, PO:BAHADRABAD  HARDWAR UTTARANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR DPID-CLID-1201090003710729 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANKIT KUMAR NA NA NA WARD NO3 SHYAM BHAWAN UPPER ROAD HARIDWAR UTTRAKHAND INDIA UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR DPID-CLID-1202060000216242 550 04-JAN-2026
MEENA CHAUDHARY C L HAUDHARY ORIENTAL BANK OF COMMERCE SHIVALIK NAGAR BHEL HARIDWAR INDIA UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR DPID-CLID-IN30240410074135 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR SRI BALWANT SINGH VILL BONGLA PO- BAHADARBAD HARDWAR UTTARANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR DPID-CLID-IN30020610183213 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAREKA NA NA NA R-198 SHIVALIK NAGAR BHEL HARDWAR INDIA UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR DPID-CLID-IN30177411261776 1100 04-JAN-2026
MONIKA AGARWAL MANOJ KUMAR AGARWAL MATRA CHAYA L-9, PHASE-3 , SHIVLOK COLONY RANIPUR HARDWAR UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR DPID-CLID-1201090003706602 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA LATE SHRI BKGUPTA Q- 173 , SHIVALIK NAGAR, BHEL, RANIPUR , HARDWAR HARDWAR UTTARANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR DPID-CLID-1201090003707663 1100 04-JAN-2026
PARWATI BHATT PARMOD CHANDRA BHATT K-86 , SHIVALIK NAGAR, BHEL , RANIPUR  HARDWAR UTTARANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR DPID-CLID-1201090003710714 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANOHAR LAL MISHRI LAL QNO-93 TYPE-2 SECTOR-2, BHEL, RANIPUR HARDWAR UTTARANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR DPID-CLID-1201090003717120 1100 04-JAN-2026
KUSUM JAGDISH PRASAD KAUSHIK R 202 PHASE 3 SHIVALIK NAGAR RANIPUR RANGE BHEL HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND INDIA UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR DPID-CLID-1201910102320253 82.5 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA NA NA NA HOUSE NO 309 PLOT NO-02 DEEPGANGA APARTMENT SIDCUL SEC 5A HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-1304140005346633 660 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR ROOP CHAND R 130 SHIVALIK NAGAR  KALESTOR R THANA RANIPUR HARIDWAR INDIA UTTARAKHAND HARDWAR DPID-CLID-IN30177415262995 1100 04-JAN-2026
V K SAXENA SANTOSH NARAYIN SAXENA Q 152 SHIVALIK NAGAR BHEL , HARDWAR INDIA UTTARAKHAND HARDWAR DPID-CLID-IN30177416724071 550 04-JAN-2026
MAHAJHAN RAM NA NA NA H NOS-475, PHASEIV SHIVALIK NAGAR, BHEL HARDWAR    UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND HARDWAR DPID-CLID-IN30147720031587 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAWARNI KUMAR SINHA NA NA NA HNO 64, PHASE-4 SHIWALIK NAGAR, BHEL HARDWAR UA INDIA UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR DPID-CLID-IN30147720058570 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARESH CHAND KANSAL SH SITA RAMKANSAL 24, SHYAM VIHAR COLONY, NEAR BHARAT GAS AGENCY, KANKHAL HARIDWAR UTTRAKHAND INDIA UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR DPID-CLID-1202060000050187 550 04-JAN-2026
DAN SINGH LATE NAR SINGH INDIAN OIL STAFF COLONY HARILOK AWASIYA COLONY JWALAPUR HARIDWAR INDIA UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR DPID-CLID-IN30240410087523 1100 04-JAN-2026



NARESH KUMAR NA NA NA MOHALLA NEEL KHUDANA JWALAPUR , HARDWAR INDIA UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR DPID-CLID-IN30177411859046 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATESHWAR SINGH GUSAIN NA NA NA CO INDANE BOTTLING PLANT, INDUSTRIAL AREA , BHADRABAD, HARDWAR UTTARANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR DPID-CLID-1201090003710408 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHIMA SHANKER SAXENA NA NA NA HNO132 , SHIV VIHAR COLONY JWALAPUR HARIDWAR UTTARANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR DPID-CLID-1201091000010893 1100 04-JAN-2026
JANESH ARORA RAJENDER PAL ARORA 534, AUAS VIKAS, HARDWAR HARSWAR UTTARANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR DPID-CLID-1204470000850547 880 04-JAN-2026
BRAHMANSHU DWIVEDI RAM JIWAN DWIVEDI 70 VIVEK VIHAR POST JWALAPUR DIST HARDWAR UA HARIDWAR INDIA UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR DPID-CLID-IN30133017073022 1100 04-JAN-2026
NATHI RAM PHOOL SINGH H NO  1122 AMBEDKAR NAGAR JWALAPUR HARDWAR HARDWAR INDIA UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR DPID-CLID-IN30177417232556 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY RAI HARISH CHANDRA RAI RAI VILL OPPOSITE 286   GOVINDPURI HARIDWAR HARIDWAR INDIA UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR DPID-CLID-IN30133021074287 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHARTI JAIN SANJAY KUMAR JAIN 1021 VIJAY NAGAR , MEERUT INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-IN30165310036938 1100 04-JAN-2026
SEEMA SINGH NA NA NA C - 30 MEENAKSHI PURAM , MEERUT INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-IN30211310067894 825 04-JAN-2026
ALPANA SHARMA SHSHANTI PRAKASH PATHAK 3534 , NEW MOHAN PURI , MEERUT UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-IN30205010116608 1100 04-JAN-2026
SACHIN NA NA NA VILL MASOORI H NO 244 DISTT MEERUT DISTT MEERUT INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-IN30311610341845 550 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR GAUR NA NA NA HNO-C-50, RADHA GARDEN, MEERUT, UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-IN30236510668002 275 04-JAN-2026
KAPIL DHINGRA SOM NATH DHINGRA 182 HIRA LAL BUILDING BEGUM BAGH MEERUT INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-IN30011810920679 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJEEV KUMAR NA NA NA 104 LUXMI NAGAR SURAJ KUND ROAD MEERUT CITY U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-IN30018311972402 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARISH KUMAR VERMA NA NA NA B-694 SAINIK VIHAR KANKAR KHERA MEERUT UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-1201910100345216 550 04-JAN-2026
LALA RAM PREMI LATE SHRI KISHANLAL A-256 GANGA NAGAR MAWANA ROAD MEERUT U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-1202290000193387 539 04-JAN-2026
PAWAN KUMAR GOEL LATE SH KCGOEL 185, SADAR DURGA BARI , MEERUT CANTT UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-1202420000000411 220 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ KUMAR PUROHIT JAYA NAND PUROHIT A-11 GAGAN ENCLAVE ROHTA ROAD MEERUT INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-IN30039413233218 1100 04-JAN-2026
RASHMI JAIN SANJAY JAIN 39   DURGA BARI MEERUT CANTT , MEERUT INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-IN30133017181114 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHRI KANT SHARMA TIRLOKI PRASAD SHARMA 61 MORIPARA MORIPARA MEERUT INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-IN30133020848538 220 04-JAN-2026
SURESH CHANDRA GOEL NA NA NA 141, CHHIPPI TANK, BEHIND KANTHI MATA, , MEERUTUP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-IN30205010017957 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANTOSH KUMAR MAHESHWARI RADHEYSHYAM MAHESHWARI B 48 JWALA NAGAR MEERUT , UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-IN30226910111198 649 04-JAN-2026
MINAKSHI JAIN SHANTI LAL JAIN 107 C JAIN NAGAR , MEERUT INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-IN30177410471677 275 04-JAN-2026
DEVINDER KUMAR DANDONA NA NA NA 160, NEW MOHANPURI NR CHIKARA COMPLEX , MEERUT INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-IN30220111330640 583 04-JAN-2026
SANGITA MAHESHWARI NA NA NA 212 TAWARI HOUSE SHARDA ROAD MEERUT MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-1201040000034241 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAMTA AGARWAL NA NA NA D-3 ANKUR ENCLAVE RAILWAY ROAD MEERUT UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-1201640000011829 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARGIS MOHD ILLIYAS 38545, SHYAM NAGAR PILOKRI ROAD , MEERUT UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-1201640000023053 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRATIBHA SHARMA NA NA NA 109,   HOLI MOHALLA  LALA KA BAZAR  , MEERUT U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-1201911200015041 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUJATA GUPTA VIDHYA BHUSHAN SINGHAL 774 KALYAN NAGAR , MEERUT INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-IN30177412146562 550 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR JAIN NA NA NA SANJAY MEDICAL AGENCIES KHAIR NAGAR PAN -DARIBA MEERUT, MEERUT INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-IN30112715299007 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAMALA RAWAT NA NA NA CO SYNDICATE BANK MOHKAMPUR MEERUT CITY MEERUT INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-IN30112715535977 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAMOD KUMAR KANSAL NA NA NA 120 DAYAL BHAWAN RAM NAGAR MEERUT MEERUT INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-IN30112715923036 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHAKRESH JAIN NA NA NA 189, ANAND PURI, OLD POST OFFICE WALI GALI RAILWAY ROAD MEERUT INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-IN30155720425753 275 04-JAN-2026
RAJNI MITTAL NA NA NA H NO 200 BRAHAMPURI NEAR PARSHURAM HALWAI MEERUT INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-IN30155720432587 1100 04-JAN-2026
SEEMA SHARMA SRI KANT SHARMA 77 MORI PARA BEHIND PURANI TEHSIL MEERUT INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-IN30133020860237 110 04-JAN-2026
GAURAV GUPTA NA NA NA L-657, SHASTRI NAGAR, , , MEERUTUP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-IN30205010041991 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANKUR SRIVASTAVA OM SRIVASTAVA A 3617 SHASTRI NAGAR , MEERUT INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-IN30177410580777 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK GOSWAMI PRITAM SINGH GIRI HNO- 6016 SHASTRI NAGAR MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-IN30236510687856 550 04-JAN-2026
PRATAP CHAND ARYA HARI CHAND ARYA H-366 SHASTRI NAGAR , MEERUT INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-IN30220110768292 110 04-JAN-2026
ANITA GARG NA NA NA 5313 MANGAL PANDEY NAGAR VIJAY PATH MEERUT MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-1201090008262065 1182.5 04-JAN-2026
AJAY KUMAR GUPTA SH SHIV PDGUPTA C 13 MOTI PRAYAG GARH ROAD MEERUT INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-IN30133019833164 1100 04-JAN-2026
LOVE KUSH SAHAI NA NA NA HOUSE NO8 SECTOR -8 RTO ROAD  MEERUT UTTARPRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-1204720009650882 550 04-JAN-2026
LAXMI JITENDRA SULKE JITENDRA R SULKE DRJITENDRA R SULKE AT&PO-NANAPONDHA TA-KAPRADA DI-VALSAD VALSAD GUJ INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-1204330000021251 110 04-JAN-2026
RAJBALA JAIN MAHAVIR PARSAD JAIN RAILWAY ROAD JAIN GALI NO-2, HOUSE NO-1545 BHAGWAN MAHAVIR MARG, BARAUT BAGHPAT UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAGPAT DPID-CLID-IN30092310051927 1100 04-JAN-2026
RICHA SISODIA LATE HARISH KUMARSISODIA 24154 A NIRANJAN KUTIR NEAR OLD MITTAL NURSING HOME GANDHI ROAD BARAUT UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAGPAT DPID-CLID-1201640000170164 1100 04-JAN-2026
RENU AGARWALA NA NA NA KD-9 KAVINAGAR GHAZIABAD UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30211310036868 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA RANI RADHEY SHYAM GOEL 26 , SHIV PURI NEAR DISTRICT JAIL , MUZAFFAR NAGAR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30120910037719 1100 04-JAN-2026
KEDAR NATH AGARWAL RAMESHWAR DAS 870 SOUTH BHOPA ROAD MUZAFFAR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30159010073733 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARAVIND GARG NA NA NA 5 , BANJARAN MUZAFFARNAGAR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30177410121802 1083.5 04-JAN-2026
SHIV KUMAR NA NA NA 281 NAWABGANJ PASCHIMI MUZAFFARNAGAR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30223610127594 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHIVALIK FINLEASE LIMITED NA NA NA SHIVALIK SADAN ROORKE ROAD, MUZAFFAR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30236510164246 330 04-JAN-2026
ANJALI AGARWAL NA NA NA UMA SADAN 201 ARYA PURI GALI NO 1 MUZAFFAR NAGAR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30165310164738 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEENU GOYAL NA NA NA 16318 KAMBALAVALABAG 3 JANSATH ROAD MUZAFFARNAGAR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30223610198566 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANJU LATA NA NA NA 46485, SOUTH CIVIL LINES , , MUZAFFAR NAGAR , UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30020610249169 11 04-JAN-2026
JAIN PRADUMAN KUMAR PREM CHAND JAIN 856 KAMAL KUNJ NR D M RESIDENCE MEERUT ROAD KALAPAR MUZAFFARNAGAR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30177410440633 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHAVINI VASANT GARG 186 11 ARYA PURI MUZAFFAR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30096610555265 5.5 04-JAN-2026
ARJUN BHAGWAN GAIKWAD NA NA NA 1271A, FLAT NO 18 BLDG NO 3, DAULAT SOC KARVE ROAD KOTHRUD INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30048411450963 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRIYA ARVIND SAKORKAR ARVIND VITTHAL SAKORKAR 312 3RD FLOOR SIDDHARTH TOWER SANGAM PRESS RD KOTHRUD PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1205910000010928 11000 04-JAN-2026
SHILPA ALPEN CHOKSHI ALPEN CHOKSHI 304B ASHWAMEGH II AKOTA MUNJ MAHUDA RD AKOTA BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30047640465726 2200 04-JAN-2026
ZAVERBHAI T PAEL NA NA NA TULSIBAUG OPP MIHIR PARK SOC NR TUBE CO O P ROAD VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30047640515214 8800 04-JAN-2026
APOORVA SINGH AJAY SINGH E8 SHANKAR NAGAR , RAIPUR INDIA CHATTISGARH RAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30021414221649 1375 04-JAN-2026
AKSHAY KUMAR DEORI LATE DANGIA RAMDEORI BORBIL NO-3 GODADHAR PATH PO DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413689576 1100 04-JAN-2026
NANDESWAR GOGOI KONTHI RAM GOGOI SECURITY DEPARTMENT IOCL AOD DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413689664 1100 04-JAN-2026
NITISH KUMAR CHAKRABORTY LT NALINI KANTACHAKRABORTY PLANNING DEPT IOCL AOD DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413689865 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJEN MECH LATE N CMECH IOC AOD FIELD ELECTRIC PO DIGBOI , DIST TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413690005 1100 04-JAN-2026
TANKESWAR BAILUNG NA NA NA BISWANTH CHARIALI MADHUPUR WARD NO 07 BISWANATH CHARIALI , SONITPUR INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413690013 550 04-JAN-2026
NOMAL CH DAS LATE JAYRAM DAS I O C AOD DIGBOI  SECURITY DEPT DIST TINAKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413690089 1100 04-JAN-2026
TAPAN BORAH NA NA NA IOCL AOD WAX RON DN DIGBOI , ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413690100 1100 04-JAN-2026
PADMESWAR BARUAH NA NA NA L P G GOPANARI DIGBOI PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413690136 1100 04-JAN-2026
AYUB HUSSAIN MD HUSSAIN INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD ASSAM OIL DIVISION FIED ELECTRIC P O DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413690185 1100 04-JAN-2026
RANJIT DEBNATH LATE ABARNA DEBNATH LACHIT NAGAR HUSSE NO 280 TOPLA BASTI PO DIGBOI DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413690208 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHAN CH GOGOI NA NA NA BORBIL NO-2 NEAR HONUMAN MONDIR PO DIGBOI DT TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413690280 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIR BAHADUR SONAR LATE INDRA PRASADSONAR BORBIL NO 2 NEAR SARBAJI NAMGHAR PO DIGBOI DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413690510 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRATUL BORPUJARI NA NA NA NEW SETTLEMENT AREA PLOT NO Y-20 PO DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413690683 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR SONOWAL NA NA NA P AND U DEPT BOILER SECTION IOCL AOD DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413690739 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANANTA KUMAR GOGOI NA NA NA GOLAI NO-1 PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413690798 1100 04-JAN-2026
DIGANTA KUMAR PHUKON NA NA NA BORBIL NO-2 PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413690917 1100 04-JAN-2026
NANDA DAS CHANDRA DHAR DAS MILAN NAGAR PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413690959 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOPAL CH SONOWAL HEMO SONOWAL BORBIL NO-2 DIGBOI , ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413690984 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRATIM KUMAR SARMA NA NA NA REFINERY PRODUCTION IOCL AOD PO DIGBOI   DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413691080 1100 04-JAN-2026
BACHU BALMIKI NA NA NA DHACA LINE QTR NO 781-A PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413691129 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHIT PAUL NAGENDRA NATH PAUL N S AREA PLOT NO-Z23   PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413691145 1100 04-JAN-2026
DIBAKAR SONOWAL SUMESWAR SONOWAL IOC LTD AOD REFINERY DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413691179 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAILASH PHUKAN LATE RAM NATHPHUKAN POWER UTILITY IOC AOD , ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413691215 1100 04-JAN-2026
JOHN DANIEL RALTE L RATE QTR NO 3015-C IOCL AOD MULIABARI   DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413691274 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIJOY KUMAR GOGOI NAGESWAR GOGOI BORBILL  NO-2 PO DIGBOI , ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413691346 1100 04-JAN-2026
GIRDHAR CHETRY BHIM PRASAD JAISHY QTR NO A43 SANTIPARA   PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413691434 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMIO SARMAH NA NA NA BORBIL NO 1 JYOTI NAGAR PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413691483 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM BABU RAJAK NA NA NA REGD NO 35004 DEPT P AND U IOCL AOD DIGBOI PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413691522 1100 04-JAN-2026
HEMESWAR NATH NA NA NA CENTRAL DIGBOI PO DIGBOI P AND U DEPT DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413691539 1100 04-JAN-2026
GYAN BAHADUR SONAR NA NA NA REFINERY PRODUCTION DEPT BITUMEN I O C L A O D DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413691678 1100 04-JAN-2026
PROMOD GOGOI NA NA NA BORBIL NO 1 NEAR NAMGARH PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413691709 1100 04-JAN-2026
MR DEBASHIS DUTTA NA NA NA INTERNAL AUDIT DEPARTMENT I O C LTDAOD PO DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028147748 1100 04-JAN-2026
MRS AJANTA DUTTA NA NA NA A O D HIGHER SECINDARY SCHOOL IOC LTDAOD PO DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028147756 1100 04-JAN-2026
SRI THANESWAR BORUAH SRI SURENDRA NATHBORUAH BORBIL NO 1 PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA NEAR BORBIL NO 1 L P SCHOOL INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028184354 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEBASISH DATTA NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD AOD ACCOUNTS DEPTT  WAGES DIGBOI ASSAM , INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028309749 1100 04-JAN-2026
SRI PADMESWAR SAIKIA LATE TANKESWAR SAIKIA DRAWING OFFICE IOC LTD AOD , DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028313889 1100 04-JAN-2026
SRI BIKRAMADITYA BURAGOHAIN LATE CHANDRESWAR BURAGOHAIN BORBIL NO 1 RANGPUR DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028313897 1100 04-JAN-2026
HEM CHANDRA HAZARIKA LATE SARBANANDA HAZARIKA GOLAI NO 1 DIGBOI , ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028324584 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUKANYA DUTTA DAVID DUTTA C O DAVID DUTTA BEHIND CENTRAL MARKET PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA    ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028345755 1089 04-JAN-2026
MADAN KUMAR BHUYAN BIPIN CHANDRA BHUYAN INDIAN OIL CORP LTD ASSAM OIL DIV  PROJECT DEPT DIGBOI GUWAHATI   ASSAM INDIA ASSAM DIBRUGARH  TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028358848 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR SILHOTRA NA NA NA GENERAL WORKSHOP IOCL AOD PO DIGBOI TINSUKIA      ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028369307 1100 04-JAN-2026
UMA KANTA SONOWAL NA NA NA SECURITY DEPTT I O C LTD  AOD DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028391600 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBHAS CHOUDHURY NA NA NA CO CHOUDHURY TRADERS PO DIGBOI  DIST TINSUKIA , ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028400304 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRA KANTA BORAH NA NA NA BORBIL NO 2 P O DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028428637 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASISH KUMAR MITRA LATE INDUBHUSAN MITRA INFORMATION SYSTEMS INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD ASSAM OIL DIVISION DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028428660 1100 04-JAN-2026
UMA KANTA BORUAH NA NA NA ITABHATA PO DIGBOI DT TINSUKIA DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028428725 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATYAKAM DOWERAH JOGEN CHANDRA DOWERAH BUNGLOW NO 124 SHANTIPARA DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028442836 1100 04-JAN-2026
PROSHANTA KUNDU LATE KISHORI KUNDU INDIAN BANK PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM DIBRUGARH  TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028470877 1100 04-JAN-2026
PROBIN GOGOI NA NA NA M S MONI RESTURANT L I CI ROAD PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028471204 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANTANU ROY LATE HEMANKUR ROY DEPARTMENT MEDICAL DIGBOI TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028478517 1100 04-JAN-2026
ABU YUSUF KHAIRULAIENAGA MD MOTIUR ROHMAN FINANCE DEPARTMENT INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD ASSAM OIL DIVISION DIGBOI   ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028494195 1100 04-JAN-2026
FATEH ALAM LATE ABDUL GANI IOC LIMITED AOD DIGBOI DEPT TRANSPORT DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028500532 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANJU MONI DUTTA NA NA NA DIGBOI COLLEGE 2ND ROAD ITABHATA DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028642923 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBIR CHAKRABORTY S CHAKRABORTY GUPTA KUTIR NEAR TOPLA BASTI PO DIGBOI TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028648914 1100 04-JAN-2026
BINITA GOSWAMI HORENDRA NATH GOSWAMI BORBIL NO 2 , PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028672524 253 04-JAN-2026
PARTHA SARATHI DEB NA NA NA NEAR NABA VIDYAPITH SCHOOL MISSION PARA PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028675946 275 04-JAN-2026
DIPMANTA TAMULY NA NA NA G M PLOT NO 885 MULIABARI P O DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028676431 1100 04-JAN-2026
CH VIJAYA VARMA NA NA NA QTRN NO 1191 B CENTRAL DIGBOI PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028710518 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIJOY KUMAR DAS NA NA NA IOC NEW MARKET PO  DIGBOI DIST  TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028735878 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIDHAN PAUL NA NA NA CO  J C  PAUL NEAR  KALIBARI ANANDA PARA DIGBOI  TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028785158 385 04-JAN-2026
ANNIE DEB ARENG PAUROJIT DEB REFINERY  SETTLEMENT  AREA PLOT  NO  42 PO  DIGBOI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028839293 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURENDRA NATH DUTTA NA NA NA BORBIL NO 2 OPPOSITE IOC WATER WELL NO 18 DIGBOI DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028887101 1100 04-JAN-2026
PUSPA RANI DAS LATE JITENDRA NATHDAS 2 NO BORBIL NEAR JUNIOUR SCIENCE COLLEGE , DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028888030 1100 04-JAN-2026
DR MUKUL DUTTA SRI DURGA DUTTA IOC AOD HOSPITAL P O  DIGBOI DIST  TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028925232 253 04-JAN-2026
SRI PRAMESH PRASADGUPTA SRI RAM ADHARGUPTA GOLAI NO 1 PO DIGBOI , TINSUKIAASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028944131 1100 04-JAN-2026
BORNALI PUZARI MANTU PUZARI BORBIL NO 2 NEAR L P SCHOOL DIGBOI TINSUKIA  ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028952710 660 04-JAN-2026
MIN KUMAR THAPA DAL BAHADUR THAPA BORBIL NO 2 NEAR T R SCIENCE COLLEGE P O DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA  ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028960893 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANJAN GUPTA LATE SACHINDRA CHANDRAGUPTA NEW SETTLEMENT AREA PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028973274 1100 04-JAN-2026
LABANYA GOGOI LATE SONARAM GOGOI BORBIL NO 1 SALES TAX OFFICE P O DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028984234 1100 04-JAN-2026
YOGINDER SWAROOP KARDAM KHUSHI RAM KARDAM BLOW 49 IOCL TOWNSHIP MULIABARI AREA DIGBOI TINSUKIA ASSAM DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028985743 550 04-JAN-2026
LAKHI NARAYAN DAS LATE LAKHAN CHDAS BORBIL NO 1 P O DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028995552 660 04-JAN-2026
SUJIT NATH MR DHIRENDRA LALNATH ANANDAPARA PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125029026251 1100 04-JAN-2026



HIMANGSHU DEV SARMAH NA NA NA NEW SETTLEMENT AREA N S AREA DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125029051846 1100 04-JAN-2026
TAMAL PAUL AMAL CHANDRA PAUL MARGHERITA , , TINSUKIA  ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028928784 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIMA BARUAH LATE ANANDA RAMBARUAH SAPNO 2100 PO DULIAJAN DIST DIBRUGARH DULIAJAN ASSAM INDIA ASSAM DIBRUGARH DPID-CLID-1201370000319254 1100 04-JAN-2026
GUNAJIT DAS NA NA NA G & R DEPARTMENT OIL INDIA LTD  DULIAJAN ASSAM INDIA ASSAM DIBRUGARH DPID-CLID-1201370000319541 1100 04-JAN-2026
NABANITA BARUAH BORBORA MR BASAVRAJ BORBORA CO B BORBORA ELECTRICAL DEPTT OIL INDIA LTD DULIAJAN ASSAM INDIA ASSAM DIBRUGARH DPID-CLID-1201370000320010 1100 04-JAN-2026
EP SURYA KANTHAN NA NA NA INSTRUMENTATION & FC DEPTT OIL INDIA LIMITED PO DULIAJAN, DISTDIBRUGARH DULIAJAN ASSAM INDIA ASSAM DIBRUGARH DPID-CLID-1201370000320234 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARIFUDDIN AHMED MOHAMMODDIN AHMED ELECTRICAL DEPTT OIL INDIA LTD  DULIAJAN ASSAM INDIA ASSAM DIBRUGARH DPID-CLID-1201370000320443 550 04-JAN-2026
BIKASH TAMULY NA NA NA CHEMICAL DEPTT OIL INDIA LIMITED PO DULIAJAN,  DISTDIBRUGARH DULIAJAN ASSAM INDIA ASSAM DIBRUGARH DPID-CLID-1201370000321341 1265 04-JAN-2026
R MOHAN RAO JAGANNATHAN CO B NILADRI REDDY PLOT NO 3, ANANDAPARA  DULIAJAN ASSAM INDIA ASSAM DIBRUGARH DPID-CLID-1201370000340179 1100 04-JAN-2026
SADHANA AMOL POTE NA NA NA CO AMOL N POTE G&R DEPTT OIL INDIA LTD  DULIAJAN ASSAM INDIA ASSAM DIBRUGARH DPID-CLID-1201370000341514 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARINDAM BHATTACHARYYA GIRINDRA NATH BHATTACHARYYA ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING DEPT OIL INDIA LIMITED DULIAJAN ASSAM INDIA ASSAM DIBRUGARH DPID-CLID-IN30125028377606 1100 04-JAN-2026
SWAPNA GOSWAMI HARESWAR GOSWAMI WARD NO - 8, NORTH LAKHIMPUR, , ASSAM INDIA ASSAM LAKHIMPUR DPID-CLID-IN30210510527630 550 04-JAN-2026
SAHANAJ SULTANA LASKAR MR ALTAF HUSSAINLASKAR MADHURBAND OLD LAKHIPUR ROAD , SILCHAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM CACHAR DPID-CLID-1201090009934964 440 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRA SHEKHAR BARMAN CHURA CHAND BARMAN CHANDRA SHEKHAR BARMAN RETD SR AO SWAMIJI ROAD IDGHA ROAD ITKHOLA SILCHAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM CACHAR DPID-CLID-IN30021414016605 550 04-JAN-2026
SWAPAN DASGUPTA LATE MONORANJAN DASGUPTA NARSING ROAD TARAPUR SILCHAR CACHAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM CACHAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413573540 1100 04-JAN-2026
SWAPAN CHAKRABARTY LATE I CCHAKRABORTY C O SADHAN CHAKRABORTY JOGESH ROAD TARAPUR SILCHAR INDIA ASSAM CACHAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028615980 1100 04-JAN-2026
BASAB ROY CHOUDHURY NA NA NA C O PITRASISH LINK ROAD PO SILCHAR DIST CACHAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM CACHAR DPID-CLID-IN30018313565693 1100 04-JAN-2026
NILUMONI DAS NA NA NA CHENCOORI ROAD NETAJI PALLY SILCHAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM CACHAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413573793 550 04-JAN-2026
SHIPRA BAIDYA NA NA NA TARAPUR II RAIL GATE , SILCHAR INDIA ASSAM CACHAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413622205 1100 04-JAN-2026
TAPAN KUMAR DAS NA NA NA TARAPUR DURGA NAGAR PO RAM NAGAR SILCHAR CACHAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM CACHAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413622213 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRIYA RANJAN BARMAN LATE GOJENDRA CHANDRABARMAN BORKHOLA PO BORKHOLA CACHAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM CACHAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413682739 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAKIR HUSSAIN BORBHUIYA LATE HABIBUR RAHMATBORBHUIYA L P G BOTTLING PLANT IOCL LTD AOD PO JARAILTOLA BAZAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM CACHAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413689785 1100 04-JAN-2026
BAKSI DAS SAJAL DAS C O SAJAL DAS SUBHASH NAGAR KARIMGANJ DIST KARIMGANJ INDIA ASSAM KARIMGANJ DPID-CLID-IN30125029059008 550 04-JAN-2026
DAVID TEIRYLANG UMDOR NA NA NA MARY S VILLA LAITUMKHRAH,NONGKYNRIH , SHILLONG MEGHALAYA INDIA MEGHALAYA EAST KHASI HILLS DPID-CLID-1201090000209790 1100 04-JAN-2026
PROMATHA SANKAR RAJA LTE ABHOY CHARAMDAS UNIKEY KHARKONGOR NONGRIMBAN LAITUMKHRAH SHILLONG INDIA MEGHALAYA EAST KHASI HILLS DPID-CLID-IN30039413686105 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANTONINA P RANI PERSEUS DALBAT SHIRA ME BA AI COTTAGE KENCHS TRACE , SHILLONG INDIA MEGHALAYA EAST KHASI HILLS DPID-CLID-IN30039416278866 770 04-JAN-2026
PRABESH PRASAD NA NA NA MANTRI PUKHRI NEAR POST OFFICE , IMPHAL INDIA MANIPUR IMPHAL WEST DPID-CLID-IN30039413689559 1100 04-JAN-2026
DR SONU SHARMA SHRI AJAY KUMARJOSHI FSQ  301 CO    E IN C   PWD TUIKHUAHTLANG AIZAWL    MIZORAM INDIA MIZORAM AIZAWL DPID-CLID-IN30125028932397 825 04-JAN-2026
SHAMPA SEN NA NA NA JOYNAGAR VIVEKANANDA LANE PO AGARTALA TRIPURA WEST AGARTALA TRIPURA INDIA TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA DPID-CLID-IN30051316425145 110 04-JAN-2026
SUNIRMAL DUTTA CHOWDHURY NA NA NA CO CHANDAN CHANDA RAMNAGAR ROAD NO 4 OPP RAJ BHANDER AGARTALA TRIPURA INDIA TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA DPID-CLID-IN30051313473199 110 04-JAN-2026
BIKASH BHOWMIK LATE SALENDRA BHOWMIK NEAR MISSION CHOWMANI ADNAGAR ROAD, NO-1, ADNAGAR AGARTALA TRIPURAW INDIA TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA DPID-CLID-IN30032710379767 1100 04-JAN-2026
SEKHAR DATTA NA NA NA BARDOWALI MILAN SANGHA PO A D NAGAR AGARTALA WEST TRIPURA AGARTALA TRIPURA INDIA TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA DPID-CLID-IN30051313235748 187 04-JAN-2026
SUSANTA CHAUDHURI NA NA NA COSCROY WATER SUPPLY ROAD AGARTALA TRIPURA INDIA TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA DPID-CLID-IN30169610411315 715 04-JAN-2026
THILAK RAJAN NA NA NA JAYA LAKSHMI BHAVANAM DURGAPARA, HAPANIA AGARTALA NEAR ONGC COLONY PO TRIPURAW INDIA TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA DPID-CLID-IN30032710309507 1100 04-JAN-2026
SRI SUBHASH BHATTACHRJEE BINOY KRISHNA BHATTACHRJEE ONGC LTD SURFACE TEAM PO ONGC  PS AMTALI AGARTALA INDIA TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA DPID-CLID-IN30039413626629 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARADHAN CHANDRA NAMA NEPAL CHANDRA NAMA SOUTH BADHARGHAT HAPANIA AMTALA TRIPURA INDIA TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA DPID-CLID-IN30125028859024 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMAPADA DEY LATE JAMINI DEY VILL  SOUTH BADHARGHAT BANK CHOWMUHANI ONGC  P S AMTALI AGARTALA    TRIPURA  WEST INDIA TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA DPID-CLID-IN30125028867840 385 04-JAN-2026
NANDA LAL SINGH LATE BABUTAN SINGH IOCL LTD PO RAJBARI DHARAMNAGAR TRIPURA NORTH INDIA TRIPURA NORTH TRIPURA DPID-CLID-IN30039413627040 1100 04-JAN-2026
HEMANT KUMAR SINHA NA NA NA CANARA BANK BUDH MARG BRANCH BUDH MARG PATNA, BIHAR INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30099910012565 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM AUTAR MAHTO LATE SITA RAMMAHTO 2111, PRANAV VILLA, BEHIND IOC PETROL PUMP, BORING ROAD CHAURAHA, PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30210510028393 1100 04-JAN-2026
MALA KUMAR SANJAYA KUMAR 84, SRI KRISHNA NAGAR ROAD N0 13 , PATNA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-1201092400007945 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUKUND JHA NA NA NA ELECTRICAL  SUPERITENDING ENGINEER GEN  BIHAR STATE ELECTRICITY  BOARD BAILY ROAD VIDYUT BHAWAN  PATNA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-1201092400016086 1100 04-JAN-2026
PREM KUMAR SINHA LATE AKHILESHWAR PRASADSINHA UCO BANK EXHIBITION ROAD , PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30039412895567 1078 04-JAN-2026
SATENDRA KUMAR SRI JAWAHAR LAL CO BABULAL BHAWAN GOALGHAR CHAURAHA GANGA KINARE PATNA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-1302340000011216 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA KUMAR NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD MD 5TH FLOOR LOKNAYAK JP BHAWAN DAK BANGLOW CHOWK PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30039413572550 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANOHAR TUDU SRI AMIN TUDU IOCL PATNA DIVISIONAL OFFICE PATNA MOURYA LOK COMPLEX DAK BUNGLO RD PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30039413572756 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDAMA PASWAN SAGUNI PASWAN IOC OF INDIA MARKETING DIVISION SIPARE PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30039413618604 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATYA PRAKASH NA NA NA B 9, FRIENDS HOUSE, GANDHI NAGAR MONTESSARI SCHOOL LANE BORING ROAD PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30112715777971 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBHRO SANYAL DRSN SANYAL CO DRSNSANYAL NEW ADITYA INDUSTRIES BUDH MARG PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30112716045297 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAVEEN KUMAR THAKUR LATE JAGDISH NARAYANTHAKUR PLOT NO 155 ROAD NO 23 SRI KRISHNA NAGAR PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30112716930840 1100 04-JAN-2026
MRIDULA SINGH NA NA NA H N 30E, ANANDPURI WEST B C ROAD PATNA , INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30133017484880 275 04-JAN-2026
VIKASH SHANKAR NA NA NA ROAD NO 3 SANJAY NAGAR POSTAL PARK PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30133018180122 1100 04-JAN-2026
RUPAM SHARAN NA NA NA CO SRI GOPAL SHARAN FIRST HOUSE SITA SHARAN LANE MITHAPUR PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30133018592221 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR SRI RAGHAV LALPRASAD 402 AMBA SADAN IAS COLONY KIDWAIPURI PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30133019028389 550 04-JAN-2026
BIBHA SINHA LATE ANIL KUMARSRIVASTVA HNO 203B KESHAW SADAN SRI KRISHNA PURI PS - S K PURI PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30133020486419 1375 04-JAN-2026
UMESH KUMAR ROY NA NA NA B14 ANAND VIHAR ANISABAD PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30112715185162 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP KUMAR SRI SATISH KUMARSINHA SO SATISH KUMAR SINHA HNO C179, POLICE COLONY ANISABAD PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30133018503972 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR SHYAM NARAYAN PRASAD GURU SAHAY LODGE NALA ROAD , PATNA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-1201910100051546 550 04-JAN-2026
PARMESHWAR PRASAD SHEO PARSAN SHAH SRI SHEO PRASAD SEI SALIMPUR AHRA , PATNA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-1201910100751274 1100 04-JAN-2026
JYOTSNA CHOUDHARY NAVNEET KUMAR CO NAVNEET KUMAR UNION   BANK    OF     INDIA MACHUATOLI BRANCH PATNA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-1302590000154224 1100 04-JAN-2026
GUNJAN KHEMKA GOPAL KHEMKA MS G K COTTON PVT LTD KHEMKA HOUSE ASHOK RAJ PATH PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30133017256057 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMENDRA NATH NANDI SAROJ CHANDRA NANDI RANIGHAT LANE MAHENDRU , PATNA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-1201092400066957 1100 04-JAN-2026
RANJIT KUMAR CHANDARA BHUSHAN PODDAR KASTURBA NAGAR SANDALPUR,SOUTH OFBAZAR SAMITI MAHENDRU PATNA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-1203350001816965 220 04-JAN-2026
USHA DEVI DALANIA PAWAN KUMAR DALANIA HOUSE OF GOPALJI SONAR CHAMDORIA , PATNA CITY INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30045011080288 1100 04-JAN-2026
ABHISHEK RASTOGI NA NA NA CO ASHOK RASTOGI THAKUR BARI KA MANDIR KACHORI GALI CHOWK PATNA CITY INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30133018239194 1100 04-JAN-2026
SEEMA CHHAPOLIA NA NA NA B120 RAJANI GANDHA APTT SADAQUAT ASHRAM , PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30133018400004 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR CHHAPOLIA NA NA NA B120 RAJANIGANDHA APTT SADAQUAT ASHRAM , PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30133018400039 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDHA RANI SINHA NA NA NA HOUSE NO2303 NEW PATLIPUTRA COLONY PATNA , INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30210510048646 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANAMIKA ANAND MANOJ KUMAR 4B PARAM VIHAR APPTS ROAD NO 3 NEAR RAJ CHIKITSA HOSPITAL NEW PP COLONY PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30039412291769 1100 04-JAN-2026
RITA ATAL RAVI ATAL FLAT NO 1B NAMAN VILLAH APARTMENT PATLIPUTRA COLONY PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30088814120320 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR LATE RAM NARAYANLAL 403 SHIVAM APARTMENT ROAD NO-5D NORTH SKPURI PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30112715732541 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR LATE RAM NARAYANLAL 403 SHIVAM APARTMENT ROAD NO-5 D NORTH SKPURI PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30133017028859 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR SINHA NA NA NA SO ANAND SARAN PRASAD FLAT NO 102 BLOCK-F JAGMANO SHREE GARDEN VED NAGAR RUKANPURA  B V COLL PATNA  BIHAR INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30099910012863 1100 04-JAN-2026
HIRA SINHA NA NA NA WO RATNESH NANDAN SINHA M I G FLAT NO 222 MALAHI PAKRI CHOWK LOHIA NAGAR DOCTOR COLONY KANKARBAGH PATNA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30099910016175 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURENDRA PRASAD SINGH NA NA NA CANARA BANK KANKER BAGH PATNA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30099910035003 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARUN KUMAR SINGH NA NA NA YASUDA BHAWAN GAYATRI NAGAR POST LOHIA NAGAR PATNA  BIHAR INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30089610217153 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR NA NA NA CASH OFFICER KANTI FACTORY ROAD GANDHI NAGAR , PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30001110655863 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARENDRA KUMAR SINGH NA NA NA INSURANCE COLONY M G NAGAR KANKARBAGH PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30039413352116 1100 04-JAN-2026
PREM PRAKASH A N PSIH IOC LTD BKPL SIPARA , PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30039413618477 1100 04-JAN-2026
DAMODAR PRASAD LATE RAMSHARAN PRASAD IOC LTD BK PIPELINE SIPARA PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30039413618485 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAI BIHARI SINGH NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD MD PATNA TERMINAL SIPARA PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30039413618599 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHANKAR LAL LATE ANANDI LAL IOC LTD BKPL PUMP STATION RESIDENTIAL COLONY SIPRA PO DHELWAN PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30112716150656 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAVI SHEKHAR LATE NAGINA PRASAD C O MRKP SINHA 105  MIG LOHIANAGAR , PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30112716538544 1100 04-JAN-2026
DR RAJEEV KUMAR DR RAJESHWAR PRASADSINHA RAJ FRACTURE CLINIC SOUTH CHANDMARI ROAD KANKARBAGH PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30133017556742 550 04-JAN-2026
NASIR KHAN LATE SUBA BALIKHAN INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD M D PATNA TERMINAL SIPARA PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30133017729345 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP GAUTAM NA NA NA 102 VEENASHRI APARTMENT NEW PUNAICHAK , PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30154918458530 220 04-JAN-2026
RENU SHARMA NA NA NA CO SRI BBKBINAY 101 ISHAN APARTNEAR GANGA MARKET SHIVPURI COLONY BORING ROAD , PATNA  BIHAR  INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30133018504022 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATISH KUMAR VERMA NA NA NA HOUSE NO 3 12 ROAD NO 3 INDRAPURI PO KESARI NAGAR, PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30133018523863 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAGHVENDRA NARAYAN RAI SRI LAXMI KANTRAI AVINASH BHAWAN RAM NAGRI MORE ASHIYANA ROAD PATNA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-1201092400041556 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARBIND KUMAR UPADHYAY NA NA NA ARBIND KUMAR UPADHYAY 2M4,BAHADURPUR HOUSING COLONY GANDHI NAGAR PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30112716631728 1100 04-JAN-2026
NIRMALA JHA NA NA NA C 7 SUVIDHA LOK NAYA TOLA,KUMHRAR PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30133021028733 1100 04-JAN-2026
YOGENDRA PRASAD LATE RAGHUNANDAN PRASAD 131 C D LOCO COLONY POST KHAGAUL , PATNA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-1201092400008592 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRA SHEKHAR PRASAD SRI DEVENDRA PRASAD QNO131CD,- LOCO COLONY PO-KHAGAUL PATNA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-1201092400013484 1100 04-JAN-2026
MDAFTAB ALI NA NA NA MDAFTAB ALI, CO EJAZ AHMAD AMRUDDI BAGICCHA ISAPUR PHULWARISHARIF, PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30133018857839 550 04-JAN-2026
LAKSHMAN SINGH RAMBILAS SINGH NAWADA , ARRAH ARA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR BHOJPUR DPID-CLID-1201640000096986 170.5 04-JAN-2026
SURAYA NARAIN AGRAWAL NA NA NA SO LATE T N AGRAWAL MAHAJAN TOLI NO 1 ARA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR BHOJPUR DPID-CLID-IN30051312456576 550 04-JAN-2026
MEENA SINGH RAM LALA ROY HARI JEE KAHATA , , ARA BHOJPUR INDIA BIHAR BHOJPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039412970626 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANORANJAN PRASAD SINHA NA NA NA NEAR WEST GATE OF JAIN COLLEGE ARA , BIHAR INDIA BIHAR BHOJPUR DPID-CLID-IN30051315369162 71.5 04-JAN-2026
ARVIND KUMAR NA NA NA SO RAM DAYAL SINGH GODHANA ROAD EAST GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR ARRAH ARA BIHAR INDIA INDIA BIHAR BHOJPUR DPID-CLID-IN30051315511813 137.5 04-JAN-2026
ASHWINI KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA LATE RAJESHWAR PDSRIVASTAVA CO BANK OF BARODA ARRAH BRANCH ARRAH BHOJPUR BIHAR INDIA BIHAR BHOJPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039415743128 550 04-JAN-2026
RAJ KUMAR NA NA NA SO MUNESHWAR PRASAD GUPTA RADHA PARWATI NIWAS,AWADHPURI ROAD NO1,WEST PAKRI ARA INDIA BIHAR BHOJPUR DPID-CLID-IN30112716470356 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANTOSH KUMAR SUMAN PRABAL PRATAP SINGH SO PRABAL PRATAP SINGH SINGH COLONY PAKRI CHOWK BHOJPUR ARA BHIAR INDIA BIHAR BHOJPUR DPID-CLID-IN30051317597622 192.5 04-JAN-2026
BINOD KUMAR SHARMA NA NA NA RAM DAS KUNJ NEAR MISSION SCHOOL KATIRA ARA BHOJPUR INDIA BIHAR BHOJPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133018596926 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR SINGH ALAKH DEO SINGH PATNA LPG BOTTLING PLANT IOCL M D AT AND PO GIDHA DIST BHOJPUR    BIHAR INDIA BIHAR BHOJPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413618895 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHAMMAD SHAUKAT FARCOQUI NA NA NA 23 WARD 5 THAVAI , BIHAR SHARIF INDIA BIHAR NALANDA DPID-CLID-IN30177415694587 550 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR NA NA NA MUHALLA MAHI KHANDAK ANAND NAGAR NEAR RAJ HOMEO HALL PULPAR BIHAR SHARIF NALANDA INDIA BIHAR NALANDA DPID-CLID-IN30133019844742 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA KUMAR DAS NA NA NA CANARA BANK FATUHA DISTPATNA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30099910020008 1100 04-JAN-2026
PANKAJ KUMAR SINHA SRI KRISHNANANDAN PRASADSINHA CO SRI KRISHNANANDAN PRASAD SINHA MOH SRINAGAR MASAURHI PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30133018538443 550 04-JAN-2026
SANDIP KUMAR SINHA ALAKH NIRANJAN PRASAD PAR NAWADA DEVUSTHAN DIST -  NAWADA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR NAWADA DPID-CLID-IN30058910196996 550 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK KUMAR NA NA NA CO PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK P O RAJHAT AKBAR PUR NAWADA INDIA BIHAR NAWADA DPID-CLID-IN30058910122712 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIBHUTI SHUKLA JAGDISH SHUKLA ASSISTANT TEACHER ADARSH BEKAPUR , MUNGER BIHAR INDIA BIHAR LAKHISARAI DPID-CLID-1201910100360021 550 04-JAN-2026
MINAKSHI BHAGAT DR ANUPAM BHAGAT C O  DR ANUPAM BHAGAT BHAGAT DEN TAL   BAR  BAZAR PO-MUNGER MUNGER MUNGER INDIA BIHAR LAKHISARAI DPID-CLID-1203320002406311 968 04-JAN-2026
ARUN KUMAR GUPTA NA NA NA KAURA MAIDAN COLLEGE ROAD , , MUNGER INDIA BIHAR LAKHISARAI DPID-CLID-IN30039412586199 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR NA NA NA CO- LALAN THAKUR MOGAL BAZAR SONAR PATI MUNGER BIHAR INDIA BIHAR LAKHISARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720602068 1100 04-JAN-2026
UMESH ROY NA NA NA AT WALIPUR P O JAMALPUR DIST MUNGER , BIHAR INDIA BIHAR MUNGER DPID-CLID-IN30051311275066 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHYAM NARAYAN NA NA NA SO-UDHAW RAM, QR NO-252, RAMPUR,HOSTEL , JAMALPUR BIHAR INDIA BIHAR MUNGER DPID-CLID-1203450000231550 220 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR SINGH NA NA NA QR NO 644 CD RAMPUR COLONY POST JAMALPUR MUNGER BIHAR INDIA INDIA BIHAR MUNGER DPID-CLID-IN30226913160054 489.5 04-JAN-2026
RANJIT PRASAD LATE GANESH PRASAD AT  SADAR BAZAR PO  JAMALPUR DIST MUNGER , INDIA BIHAR MUNGER DPID-CLID-IN30133017284671 1100 04-JAN-2026
BRAJESHWARI PRASAD LATE ISHWARI PRASAD 474 NAYA TOLA BEHIND MAHILA VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL PO PURANI BAZAR LAKHISARAI INDIA BIHAR LAKHISARAI DPID-CLID-IN30133019934133 110 04-JAN-2026
ANINDITA DEBNATH NA NA NA UMACHARAN BOSE LANE HOUSE OF BALESHWAR BHAGALPUR BIHAR INDIA BIHAR BHAGALPUR DPID-CLID-IN30289810023279 550 04-JAN-2026
RANJAN KUMAR LALAN PRASAD YADAV KOYLAGHAT ADAMPUR , BHAGALPUR INDIA BIHAR BHAGALPUR DPID-CLID-IN30058910106732 1100 04-JAN-2026
RENU SAHA NA NA NA H NO 14 VILLAGE MASHAKCHAK PO BHAGALPUR DISTRICT BHAGALPUR BHAGALPUR BIHAR INDIA BIHAR BHAGALPUR DPID-CLID-IN30371910547065 1320 04-JAN-2026
BINOD KUMAR JHA BISHWA NATH JHA CO RABINDA CHOWDHERY ABOVE KISHORE MEDICAL HALL TULSINAGAR BHAGALPUR BIHAR INDIA BIHAR BHAGALPUR DPID-CLID-1203840000447920 935 04-JAN-2026
VEDA NAND DAS BIBHUTI BHUSHAN DAS UTI AGENT TILKAMANJHI BHAGALPUR BIHAR INDIA BIHAR BHAGALPUR DPID-CLID-IN30051316344806 550 04-JAN-2026
PAMMI NA NA NA BEHIND CO-OPERATIVE BANK CCM ROAD ADAMPUR BHAGALPUR INDIA BIHAR BHAGALPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155721773654 1100 04-JAN-2026
LALITA R BAMBOLI REKHRAJ M BABOLI 4 THANK GOD 176 STN AVENUE ROAD CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30112716641727 2200 04-JAN-2026
HASUMATI INDER JAIN NA NA NA 506 BEZZOLA COMPLEX ST ROAD CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30115120616944 5500 04-JAN-2026
INDER DEEPCHAND JAIN NA NA NA 506 BEZZOLA COMPLEX S T ROAD CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30115120661408 11000 04-JAN-2026
MANAPADOM SUBRAMANIAM THAILAMBAL M K GANAPATHY 9193  LAKSHMI NIVAS GAOTHAN ROAD NO 3 CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30267933196789 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARVINDBHAI RANCHODBHAI GAJJAR RANCHODBHAI GAJJAR 166 LIMDAVALO KHANCHO MADALPUR GAM OPP V S HOSPITAL ELLISBRIDGE , AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30047642032216 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUHANI MUKESHBHAI ACHARYA MUKESHBHAI K ACHARYA SWASHRAY OPP OPERA SOCIETY NEW VIKAS GRUH ROAD PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30115112832266 2200 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ LACHHMANDAS ROHRA NA NA NA 12, NILIMA PARK, BH RASRANJAN SWEETS, VIJAY CHAR RASTA, NAVRANGPURA, AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30034310426766 2750 04-JAN-2026
SHAILESH RAMANLAL BHAVSAR RAMANLAL K BHAVSAR 14-SHREY FLAT,OPP SABARTAT SOC NEAR KESHAVNAGAR VADI,NAVA VADEJ, AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-1302590000222851 4400 04-JAN-2026



DARSANKUMAR LABHSHANKAR KADIA NA NA NA B 5 URMIL FLAT DENA BANK NAWA WADAJ NAWA WADAJ INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30127630357742 4400 04-JAN-2026
SAGAR MUKESH SAVLA MUKESH MULJI SAVLA MUKESH SAVLA 10 SHAILRAJ BUNGLOWS NR RAJSUYA BUNGLOW BH FUN REPUBLIC RAMDEV NAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30177415610982 2200 04-JAN-2026
C M BHOYE M T BHOYE B105 TEJENDRA NAGAR PART I D CABIN SABARMATI AHMEDABAD , INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30154914905152 3850 04-JAN-2026
MIHIR J PATEL NA NA NA C12,SHRUTI APPT BH MANAV MANDIR DRIVE IN ROAD,MEMNAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30132110270038 2200 04-JAN-2026
JITENDRA KANTILAL KAPADIA NA NA NA 5,SHREENATH APPARTMENT, NR,JEEVANDEEP CIRCLE, DRIVE IN ROAD, AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30098210176852 1650 04-JAN-2026
SUSHMA NUTAN SHARMA NUTAN SHARMA 7 POOJA APT BHAI KAKA NAGAR THALTEJ ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30047640499250 2200 04-JAN-2026
MIHIR A PTEL NA NA NA SHILP VILA APPARTMENT PARTH 202 K K NAGAR GHATLODIA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30047642170048 2200 04-JAN-2026
ALKHABHAI KAMAJIBHAI NINAMA NA NA NA QUTER NOA44, IOC COLONY, VIRAMGAM, VIRAMGAM INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30246110033622 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRABHUDAS KAMABHAI VAGHELA KAMABHAI S VAGHELA B3, IOC COLONY, VIRAMGAM, DISTI AHMEDABAD VIRAMGAM INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30246110033665 2200 04-JAN-2026
GANGA MALA PARMAR NA NA NA B2  IOC COLONY VIRAMGAM VIRAMGAM AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30246110044114 2200 04-JAN-2026
DAVE BIPIN GIRJASHANKER NA NA NA 2559 DANI FALI  SHIV KRUPA VIRAMGAM , AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413459166 4400 04-JAN-2026
KANCHANBEN RAMESHCHANDRA KANSARA NATWARLAL BABULAL KANSARA B2, SHYAM TENAMENT ODHAV NARODA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR DPID-CLID-1201090002167319 3300 04-JAN-2026
RAMJIBHAI MADHABHAI PARMAR MADHABHAI PARMAR BLOCK NO 3952215 SHIVSHAKTI NAGAR GUJARAT HOUSING BOARD CHANDKHEDA GANDHINAGAR INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413601863 3300 04-JAN-2026
BALDEVBHAI PRAHLADBHAI PATEL PRAHLADBHAI PATEL 412 CHANDKHEDA GAM TALUKA - GADHINAGAR DISTRICT - GANDHINAGAR INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30148540005133 2200 04-JAN-2026
SURENDER WALTER EARNEST WALTER 79 SWAGAT RESIDENCY MOTERA SABARMATI , AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30047641800522 16500 04-JAN-2026
TRIVEDI PRAMODBHAI MANEKLAL NA NA NA 23, SHIVKUNJ SOCIETY NR ANIL RICE MILL BAREJA, DASCROI AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30065210088455 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAYESH PURSHOTTAM PATEL NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD A TOP TERMINAL BAREJA DASKRAI INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413602279 4400 04-JAN-2026
SUDHABEN ARVINDKUMAR ADESHARA ARVINDKUMAR ADESHARA LAVINYA FALI DHANDHUKA , DIST AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30098210318032 5500 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASHKUMAR K PATEL NA NA NA B - 501 DHARTI-2 BEHIND VISHVAKARMA TEMPLE CHANDLODIA DASKROI, AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30127630402732 3300 04-JAN-2026
DINESH PARVATISHANKAR RAWAL NA NA NA K 2 SECTOR 6 NIRNAYNAGAR P O CHANDLODIYA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30047640360286 2200 04-JAN-2026
PIYUSHBHAI L PATEL NA NA NA 6, PANCHVATI SOCIETY, AT-KADI, , DIST-MEHSANA, INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30123310047419 2200 04-JAN-2026
JIVANJI THAKOR BABAJI THAKOR AT-GHUMASAN THAKOR VAS TA- KADI DIST- MEHSANA NG INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30123310128202 4400 04-JAN-2026
MAJITBHAI ISMAILBHAI GHANCHI ISMAILBHAI GHANCHI NR,MEMON MANZIL, MATWA KUA, KALOLNG KALOLNG GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR DPID-CLID-1201080000038470 2200 04-JAN-2026
DINESHBHAI GANESHBHAI CHAUDHARY GANESHBHAI GOVINDBHAI CHAUDHARY 137-1-BHUTDIYA VAS AT-AND-DI-MAHESANA MAHESANA AT-DI-MAHESANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30034311103104 2200 04-JAN-2026
SAIYED LIYAKATALI UMARALI SAIYED UMARALI N 14 NOORANI PARK SOCIETY NR AMANPARK VISNAGAR RD MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30127630226860 2200 04-JAN-2026
VINOD KUMAR BALAN S VERKOTE B 104 TILIP APARTMENTS HIRANANDANI GARDENS POWAI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040103899 4400 04-JAN-2026
S LAKHMI LAKHMIKOWALYA R HAIKISHNA F 304 BLUE FIDDS PACIFIC ENCLOVE OPP ITI  MAIN GATE POWAI MUMBAI SKOWSALYAINDIANOILCOIN INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040112328 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANANT KUMAR JAIN LATE HANS KUMARJAIN N-11 LAJPAT NAGAR , MORADABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30282210018478 550 04-JAN-2026
VIBHA JAIN ABHINANDAN JAIN JAIN METALS, RAGO GALI, , MORADABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30282210018737 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARUNA AGARWAL NA NA NA H NO - 4B - 13 SRI KRISHNA COLONY CHANDRA NAGAR MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-1207040000021276 550 04-JAN-2026
PREM MEHROTRA NA NA NA H NO-65 AVAS VIKAS CIVIL LINES MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30045013631845 23100 04-JAN-2026
GAURAV DIXIT PRAMOD KUMAR DIXIT 125  CIVIL LINES NEAR D L HOSPITAL , MORADABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DPID-CLID-IN30267933294790 550 04-JAN-2026
ABHIJIT RAVINDRA CHAUHAN RAVINDRA CHINDHU CHAUHAN FLAT D1 TARAMANGAL APPTS PARIJAT NAGAR GURUKUL COLONY SATPUR NASHIK INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-IN30327010049169 660 04-JAN-2026
SHUBHASHREE MILIND WANKHADE MILIND WANKHEDE PLOT NO 163, FLAT NO 03 EMRALD HOUSE, F ROAD MAHATMA NAGAR NASHIK INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-IN30048411708136 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAMEER D AMBEKAR NA NA NA SP-SHIVAJI NAGAR SATPUR , NASIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1201320001512742 990 04-JAN-2026
VIRESH S BUMB NA NA NA F NO 07 SANKET GLORY S NO 321 , NASHIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1203600002371705 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHRIKANT VASANT RAOPURAO VASANT MORESHWAR PURAO SAMUDRA  DARSHAN  CHSLTD BLDG, NO 12,  ROOM  NO 262,  OPP APNA  BAZAR  JP ROAD, ANDHERI  W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30611490062557 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJAI PRATAP V PRATAP 48  14  103, RAJNIGANDHA NEW  LINK  ROAD, OSHIWARA MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30611490070629 7700 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY MAHESHWARY SHANKARLAL JETHMAL MAHESHWARY 503, VINAYAK, NEAR VERSOVA TELEPHONE EXCHANGE, ANDHERI  W , MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30611490097532 2200 04-JAN-2026
MOHINDER SINGH GARCHA NA NA NA HNO 119 VILL SHEKHUPURA KAMBOA TEH PATIALA DISTT PATIALA INDIA PUNJAB PATIALA DPID-CLID-IN30408810001291 110 04-JAN-2026
JASPAL SINGH BIRDI SARWAN SINGH 33 , POWER COLONY NO 1 MODEL TOWN , PATIALA INDIA PUNJAB PATIALA DPID-CLID-IN30184610058109 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARSHMOHAN WALIA NA NA NA H NO 1079 PHASE II URBAN ESTATE PATIALA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB PATIALA DPID-CLID-IN30114310309289 1100 04-JAN-2026
BALJIT KAUR PRITPAL SINGH GILL 34 BN DHILLON MARG MODEL TOWN PATIALA INDIA PUNJAB PATIALA DPID-CLID-IN30143610543988 1100 04-JAN-2026
DALIP SINGH MAIDHAN SINGH VILLMEHMADPUR DISTT PATIALA , PATIALA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB PATIALA DPID-CLID-1201090004888098 1100 04-JAN-2026
PUNITA SHARMA BIKRAM SHARMA H NO 559 OLD BISHAN NAGAR GALI NO 14 PATIALA INDIA PUNJAB PATIALA DPID-CLID-IN30039413628454 1100 04-JAN-2026
RUPINDER SINGH VIRK NA NA NA HNO 28 AMAN BAGH COLONY SIRHIND ROAD, NEAR JHILL PATIALA INDIA PUNJAB PATIALA DPID-CLID-IN30112716479239 275 04-JAN-2026
POOJA RANI JATINDER SINGH BAWA G T B  PUBLIC SCHOOL , , MALOUT PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB PATIALA DPID-CLID-1204470003509179 220 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASH CHAND KHANDELWAL SHRI JAGDISH PARSADKHANDELWAL G-790, GANDHI NAGAR , , JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30611420005809 3300 04-JAN-2026
DHANVATI JAIN MAHESH KUMAR JAIN PLOT NOS-1,NEAR GOVTVETENARY HOSPITAL,TONK ROAD GANDHI NAGAR JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30611420008352 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANIL TAK BABU LAL TAK 4, NEHRU PATH, FRIENDS COLONY KRISHNA NAGAR II LAL KOTHI JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30611420009265 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDHA SONI DEEPAK SONI G 950 , GANDHI NAGAR JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30116030387386 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHARAD AGARWAL PURUSHOTTAM AGARWAL D 604 GANDHI NAGAR , JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30267931945460 2200 04-JAN-2026
DIPTI SHARMA DEOVKI NANDAN SHARMA E 745 NAYAY PATH GANDHI NAGAR JAIPUR GANDHINAGAR A C JOBNER JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30051381016645 55 04-JAN-2026
VIVEK VERMA OM PRAKASH VERMA 901, RAM NAGAR COLONY, SHASTRI NAGAR, , JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1201770100064447 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHHABULAL PATIL NA NA NA RAMBARAN CHAWEE CHAWL CHUNA BHATTI  W S V ROAD SANTACRUZ W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30109810029561 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHILPA VADILAL JASHWANT VADILAL JASHWANT 4815E, VENUS APTS, WORLI SEA FACE MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1202450000002433 1100 04-JAN-2026
WAMAN ATMARAM SALVI NA NA NA BDD CHAWL, NO 41 RNO 15, DR BHOSLE MARG MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1301380000070820 1100 04-JAN-2026
ZAMIRUDDIN QUAZI SAYYED NA NA NA 3RD FLOOR PRIYADARSHANI APPT 2ND RABODI NR SHIVSENA OFFICE THANE WEST THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1203600000345401 66 04-JAN-2026
GUNVANTI MAHENDRA GANDHI RAMDAS VALLABHDAS SHAH KIRAN BLDG FLAT NO 404 VASANT LEEA CHS WAGHBIL NAKA GHODBUNDER ROAD THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1204470006823429 22 04-JAN-2026
JAVER CHAND TARAJAIN NA NA NA SANJAY CUT PIECE CENTRE BAZARPETH, JAMBHALI NAKA, OPP NARIYALWALA CHAWL THANE W MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1301380000123614 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARENDRA SINGH LATE SHRIRAM MEENA H-146 SECTOR GAMMA II GREATER NOIDA U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413535270 1100 04-JAN-2026
NIHARIKA GUPTA NA NA NA T 18 GF ELDECO RESIDENCY GREEN SECTOR PI 32 GREATER NOIDA GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR GREATER NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30051322638370 555.5 04-JAN-2026
DR MADHUR GOYAL SHYAMSUNDER GOYAL D18 VIDHYAVIHAR SOCIETY NR ABHILASHA CHAR RASTA NEW SAMA ROAD BARODA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30051311121880 2750 04-JAN-2026
RAVI SHROFF NA NA NA B 253 OKHLA INDUSTRIAL AREA PHASES 2 NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30216410450216 550 04-JAN-2026
POONAM TALWAR RAJEEV TALWAR C- II 27 SATYA MARG, CHANAKYA PURI , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30093110001766 8800 04-JAN-2026
KANISHKA GARG NA NA NA 218 G F SATYA NIKETAN , NEW DELHI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA DPID-CLID-IN30058910232856 550 04-JAN-2026
SURESH KUMAR SHIVNANI HARI RAM SHIVNANI C 11 76 MOTI BAGH I , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1304140001628792 16500 04-JAN-2026
PARMESHWAR PRABHU DAYAL G-250 NANAKPURA SOUTH MOTI BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413582608 6600 04-JAN-2026
CHINTANKUMAR MANUBHAI PATEL PATEL MANUBHAI RAMJIBHAI A-27,LAXMI KUNJ SOC,PART-3 SAMA , VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000153194 2200 04-JAN-2026
DINESH KUMAR JAYANTIBHAIPATEL JAYANTIBHAI K PATEL 22 REVARANYA SAMA SAVALI ROAD OPP AVSAR PARTY PLOT SAMA VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1304140002152311 44 04-JAN-2026
SUKHDEV VAGHELA NA NA NA A 13 SURYADEEP SOCIETY BH CHANKYAPURI APP SUDAMAPURI SOC NEW SAMA ROAD VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30112715353085 1100 04-JAN-2026
T N GOPALAKRISHA T S NARAYANARAO CHIEF F A N H P C LTD NHPC OFFICE COMPLEX SECTOR 33 , FARIDABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30267930437423 550 04-JAN-2026
UMESH CHANDRA RAMESH CHANDRA SAXENA 1351 , SEC 16 FARIDABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30267933222725 2200 04-JAN-2026
RITU CHAUDHRI AMIT CHAUDHRI HOUSE NO - 26 SECTOR - 14 FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30009510021792 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJAY KUMAR SH G BBAHUUNA H NO 1288 SECTOR 3 , FARIDABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30114310337916 3300 04-JAN-2026
PARDEEP KUMAR OM PARKASH POONIA H NO 1203 N H 4 TYPE 4 FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-1202990003606540 550 04-JAN-2026
BEENA GUPTA NA NA NA HNO115, SECTOR55, VILLAGE GAUNCHHI, TEH BALLABGARH FARIDABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30023912734692 550 04-JAN-2026
INDU SINGH YADUVEER SINGH 1139 SECTOR-9 , FARIDABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30009510403765 12100 04-JAN-2026
DEVASIS DATTA DEVIKA NAUG DATTA FLAT NO C2-25-2 PO ONGC COMPLEX , PANVEL INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30048410721039 2200 04-JAN-2026
P L AHIRWAR B L AHIRWAR C-2-7-3 ONGC COLONY , PANVEL INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30048410900029 2200 04-JAN-2026
INDER MOHAN MEHRA LATE D PMEHRA C- 3611 ONGC COLONEY , PANVEL INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30048411009484 2200 04-JAN-2026
VELUSAMY K NA NA NA B44668 ONGC COLONEY , PANVEL INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30048411050492 2200 04-JAN-2026
BAHADUR SINGH BANI NEEMA BANI B 3 17557 ONGC TOWNSHIP PANVEL DIST RAIGAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30048411138224 2200 04-JAN-2026
PABAN CHANDRA BORUAH LATE K DBORUAH C 364 ONGC COLONY , PANVEL INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30048411542139 2200 04-JAN-2026
M S BARHATE SUKHDEO RAWAJI BARNATE B 3 6 378 ONGC COLONY , PANVEL INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30048411588616 2200 04-JAN-2026
AJAY PANDURANG SODEKAR NA NA NA ROOM NO 18,5TH FLOOR, SUNRISE COMPLEX , A WING, LANE ALI ,NEAR GHODKE HOSPITAL PANVEL MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-1301380000036105 275 04-JAN-2026
AMON SABINUS TIRKEY RAPHEAL TIRKEY FLAT B118 AT ONGC COLONY PO PANVEL DIST RAIGAD , PANVEL MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-1302860000015230 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAGROOP SINGH AMAR SINGH H NO 267  12 GARHI AMRITPURI B , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30048411183115 2200 04-JAN-2026
MAHESH KUMAR ARORA JAGDISH CHAND ARORA P 40 PRIVATE COLONY SIRINIWAS PURI , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-1202990004200371 1100 04-JAN-2026
LALIT PALIWAL BAL KISHAN PALIWAL ELLE 2 WESTERN AVENEUE MAHARANI BAGH NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30018312774400 3300 04-JAN-2026
UNNAT SINGH NA NA NA ELLE 2 WESTREN AVENUE MAHARANI BAGH DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30018312905114 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY GUPTA S GUPTA C 129 D D A FLATS OPP ISKCON DOUBLE STOREY GARHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-1302070000056097 1100 04-JAN-2026
NIBHA SHARMA AJIT KUMAR SHARMA 741 LADAWALA NORTH DISTT HOSPITAL MUZAFFAR NAGAR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30011810709087 1100 04-JAN-2026
HEM LATA GUPTA NA NA NA 252 RAMBAGH ROAD MUZAFFAR NAGAR , MUZAFFAR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR DPID-CLID-1201060400020044 1100 04-JAN-2026
AASTHA RASTOGI SH ALOK RASTOGI 6088, LAXMAN VIHAR , , MUZAFFAR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR DPID-CLID-1201060400075947 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEERA TYAGI SH VIJAY KUMARTYAGI HNO 3, PREM VIHAR JANSATH ROAD , MUZAFFARNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR DPID-CLID-1201060400085797 1100 04-JAN-2026
POOJA MALIK WO SH CHANDERBHANMALIK CHANDER BHAN MALIK 360, NUMAYAS CAMP , MUZAFFAR NAGAR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR DPID-CLID-1201911400001656 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAILAZA SHARMA DR VAGEISH CHANDERSHARMA 1631 ATAM KUNJ ATAM KUNJ MUZAFFAR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR DPID-CLID-1203350001528256 110 04-JAN-2026
ARUN SINGHAL NA NA NA 18934 SOUTH CIVIL LINES MUZAFFAR NAGAR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039412219970 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARVIND KUMAR SINGHAL NA NA NA 45 MAHA LAXMI ENCLAVE JANSATH ROAD ALMASPUR MUZAFFAR NAGAR U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413665710 1100 04-JAN-2026
VINOD KUMAR SHDIWAN CHAND 2941D, GATE ANAND BHAWAN BAGH KESHO DASS , MUZAFFARNAGAR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30147720041468 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANTOSH SHARMA SHRI SHIV KUMARSHARMA 1852,BEHIND THAKUR JAGAT SINGH NORTH CIVIL LINES MUZAFFARNAGAR U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30159010048208 1100 04-JAN-2026
ALKA SURI NA NA NA B 15 SUGAR MILL COLONY TRIVENI ENGG AND INDUSTRIES LTD KHATAULI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30011810447625 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASH CHANDRA MAHESHWARI NA NA NA 10,KANOON GOYAN KHATAULI , MUZAFFARNAGAR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30147720108444 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR VERMA NA NA NA SUGAR MILL MORNA DISTT MUZAFFAR NAGAR , U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30159010023388 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJIVE KUMAR MEHROTRA LATE BADRI PRASADMEHROTRA 90, VIJAY LAXMI NAGAR , , SITAPUR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SITAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30105510102226 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM KISHORI SRIVASTAVA NA NA NA 147 SADAR BAZAR , , SITAPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SITAPUR DPID-CLID-1201320000443291 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNEETA SHUKLA RAM SAHAREY SHUKLA 705 CIVIL LINES , , SITAPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SITAPUR DPID-CLID-1201320000848008 154 04-JAN-2026
VINOD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA NA NA NA 1010, GANDHI NAGAR , , SITAPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SITAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720325260 1100 04-JAN-2026
LAXMI DEVI NA NA NA 13-A BALLABH NAGAR COLONY STATION ROAD , PILIBHIT INDIA UTTAR PRADESH PILIBHIT DPID-CLID-IN30118620010247 1100 04-JAN-2026
GAJENDRA PRASAD DIXIT SHRI BANBARI LALDIXIT MIG B-5, AVAS VIKAS COLONY , PILIBHIT INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SULTANPUR  PILIBHIT DPID-CLID-IN30155720531964 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBODH PRASAD GUPTA MR RAM DEOLALGUPTA CO ANIL MODI OIL INDS LTD BIDALPUR ROAD , PILIBHIT INDIA UTTAR PRADESH PILIBHIT DPID-CLID-IN30155720938194 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR TIWARI RAM GOPAL TIWARI MOHALLA- BENI CHOWK POST OFFICE , PILIBHIT INDIA UTTAR PRADESH PILIBHIT DPID-CLID-IN30155720951673 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAKUNTLA AGARWAL NA NA NA F-113, KAMLA NAGAR AGRA , , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SULTANPUR  PILIBHIT DPID-CLID-IN30100610011762 1100 04-JAN-2026
ADASH KUMAR AGARWAL NA NA NA MA DURGA KHAD BHANDAR TAHSIL ROAD BISALPUR BISALPUR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH PILIBHIT DPID-CLID-1206120000273746 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARUN CHANDRA NA NA NA MOH- DUBEY NEAR DR KAISHER HOUSE  BISALPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH PILIBHIT DPID-CLID-1206120000274000 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJEEV KUMAR AGARWAL RAJENDRA KUMAR MOH BAZAR KATRA BISALPUR DISTT PILIBHIT BISALPUR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH PILIBHIT DPID-CLID-1206120000309784 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUJEEBUL HAQUE SHAMSUL HAQUE NEORIA HUSAINPUR , PILIBHIT INDIA UTTAR PRADESH PILIBHIT DPID-CLID-IN30155720493730 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHUWAN CHANDRA MALKANI NA NA NA CO SHRI B D MALKANI TEACHER RAJIV NAGAR BINDUKHATTA, LALKUAN NAINITAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND NAINITAL DPID-CLID-IN30155720343973 1100 04-JAN-2026
OM PRAKASH JAISWAL LATE S NJAIWAL CO SAT SUNDER HARDWARE STORES LRP XING LAKHIMPUR KHERI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LAKHIMPUR KHERI DPID-CLID-IN30105510335094 550 04-JAN-2026
ILYAS AHMAD SAEED AHMAD H NO 607 WARD 15 MOH NAI BASTI LAKHIMPUR KHERI UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LAKHIMPUR KHERI DPID-CLID-IN30051312657158 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUSHIL KUMAR AGRAWAL NA NA NA H NO 32 THARVARAN GANJ , LAKHIMPUR KHERI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LAKHIMPUR KHERI DPID-CLID-IN30155720833838 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAMOD KUMAR SETH SRI LALIT MOHANSETH HN1025, SANKATA DEVI , , LAKHIMPUR KHERI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LAKHIMPUR KHERI DPID-CLID-IN30155720836584 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJ KAMAL VERMA LATE SRI SHIVBHAGWANVERMA HNO 25 BHAT NAGAR COLONY , LAKHIMPUR KHERI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LAKHIMPUR KHERI DPID-CLID-IN30155720862909 275 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA PRATAP BHANU GUPTA CO P B GUPTA AND COMPANY SADAR CHAURAHA GOLA GOKARAN NATH DISTT KHERI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LAKHIMPUR KHERI DPID-CLID-IN30133018239217 1100 04-JAN-2026
SWATI PURWAR NA NA NA RAJESH MEDICAL STORE , , LAKHIMPUR KHERI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LAKHIMPUR KHERI DPID-CLID-IN30155720286266 550 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH NARAIN PURWAR NA NA NA RAJESH MEDICAL STORE GOLA , LAKHIMPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KHERI DPID-CLID-IN30155720286282 550 04-JAN-2026
MOHD NOORAIN NA NA NA MOH-SARAIYAN MOHAMMADI KHERI , MOHAMMADI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LAKHIMPUR KHERI DPID-CLID-IN30155720805553 275 04-JAN-2026
RAVI SAH SATISH CHANDRA DASSAH B DAS & BROTHERS TALLITAL , NAINITAL UTTARAKHAND INDIA UTTARAKHAND NAINITAL DPID-CLID-1201910100329981 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA SRIVASTAVA NA NA NA ACCOUNTS DEPARTMENT HMT LTD RANIBAGH NAINITAL HALDWANI UTTARANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND NAINITAL DPID-CLID-1206120000277886 550 04-JAN-2026
T R TRIPATHI NA NA NA VILL- MAJERA  DAVITHAN PO GARAMPANI , NAINITAL UTTARANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND NAINITAL DPID-CLID-1201090009894702 1100 04-JAN-2026
HEM CHANDRA KAPIL KHYALE RAM KAPIL H N 230 BITHAURIYA NO 1, HALDWANI DIST NAINITAL, UTTRAKHAND INDIA UTTARAKHAND NAINITAL DPID-CLID-IN30223611751379 550 04-JAN-2026
PREM CHAND JAISWAL NA NA NA WARD NO 7 PUNJABI MOHALLA KICHHA U S NAGAR INDIA UTTARAKHAND UDHAM SINGH NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30105510184687 1100 04-JAN-2026



SANTOKH SINGH NA NA NA GURU NANAK MADICAR DURGA MANDIR ROAD , RUDRAPUR UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND UDHAM SINGH NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30105510111223 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEVENDRA SHAHI RAJKISHOR SHAHI 8, A G M GALLA MANDI , RUDRAPUR INDIA UTTARAKHAND UDHAM SINGH NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30105510259036 1100 04-JAN-2026
PREM SAGAR PANDEY JAGMOHAN PANDEY JANKI NAGAR COLONY BAHARAICH ROAD , GONDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GONDA DPID-CLID-IN30133018303127 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANISH GARG NA NA NA CO VIKASH STEELS STATION ROAD , GONDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GONDA DPID-CLID-IN30051310645638 550 04-JAN-2026
SHOBHANA SINGHI NA NA NA HNO 275, MAKARTHI GANJ BARGAON GONDA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GONDA DPID-CLID-1201910100330083 550 04-JAN-2026
DINESH RAI NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LIMITED BAHRAICH ROAD JANKI NAGAR GONDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GONDA DPID-CLID-IN30051310756902 1100 04-JAN-2026
MATA PRASAD SONI SHRI THAKUR PRASADSONI 39 PURANI BAZAR SOUTH TULSIPUR , BALRAMPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BALARAMPUR DPID-CLID-IN30051310721986 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUSHMA SINGH NA NA NA TULSIPUR SUGAR COMPANY , , TULSIPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BALARAMPUR DPID-CLID-1203600000985174 550 04-JAN-2026
GANGA DHAR CHAUBEY NA NA NA VILL KAKARAGHATA POST MUSKANWA GONDA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GONDA DPID-CLID-IN30051313164548 1232 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA GOPAL NA NA NA TEKRIWAL MEDICINE CO STATION ROAD CHHAWANI BAZAR DISTT BAHARAICH UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAHRAICH DPID-CLID-IN30051310683130 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAVI KUMAR SRIVASTAVA NA NA NA 106 KA SHAKHIYYAPURA NEAR SRAWASTI SHISHU MANDIR KOTWALI NAGAR BAHRAICH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAHRAICH DPID-CLID-IN30133018326921 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATENDRA NATH PANDEY NA NA NA 132 BABHANGAWAN GANDHI NAGAR BASTI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BASTI DPID-CLID-IN30177410454405 550 04-JAN-2026
USHA SHUKLA DINESH CHANDRA SHUKLA NEAR SAKET MARUTI CENTRE GANDA NALA ROAD SHIV NAGAR TURKAHIYA GANDHI NAGAR BASTI UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BASTI DPID-CLID-1304140001191704 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJAY KUMAR MISHRA NA NA NA PACH PERIYA PURANI BASTI , BASTI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BASTI DPID-CLID-IN30055610348046 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAVINDRA KUMAR MAURYA SRI BANSHI DHARMAURYA VILL   SIHARI PO RASULPUR  BASTI UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BASTI DPID-CLID-1206120000228517 82.5 04-JAN-2026
RAM RAJ MISHRA NA NA NA VILLAGE- KASELA POST-PACHPUTI JAKTAPUR MANKAPUR GONDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BASTI DPID-CLID-IN30155720096002 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ KUMAR JAIN SH NAURATAN MAL P D PHARMA GAYTAM MARKET , GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR DPID-CLID-1202060000073181 275 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA PRASAD GUPTA NA NA NA SUMER SAGAR GORAKHNATH GORAKHPUR GORAKHPUR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR DPID-CLID-1203270000226161 550 04-JAN-2026
PARMESHWAR CHAND NA NA NA ZAFARA BAZAR SHARAB GADDI , GORAKHPUR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR DPID-CLID-1203270000231978 55 04-JAN-2026
ANSHU ASTHANA GIRWAR DHAR ASTHANA 26 BUXIPUR PO SADAR , , GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30021413156432 137.5 04-JAN-2026
VINOD KUMAR AGARWAL NA NA NA ANURAG STATIONERS CINEMA ROAD , GORAKHPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30112715218952 1100 04-JAN-2026
BEENA AGRAWAL NA NA NA MAU KOTHI NEAR MANAS CINEMA ARYANAGAR , GORAKHPUR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133019214150 550 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA SRIVASTAVA AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA JANGALE MATADIN COLONY PO PADRI BAZAR , GORAKHPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133019658502 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP KUMAR AGARWAL NA NA NA BANK ROAD , , GORAKHPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720202627 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ KUMAR VERMA NA NA NA STATE BANK OF INDIA R-II ZONALOFFICE , GORAKHPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720470144 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRADEEP KUMAR JAIN NA NA NA ANAND VIHAR COLONY RAPTI NAGAR PO AROGYA MANDIR GORAKHPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720532650 1100 04-JAN-2026
TARIQ HUSAIN KAMAL HUSAIN MOHALLA-RUDDERPUR PO-SADAR H NO-92A , GORAKHPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720621091 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARIF HUSAIN KAMAL HUSAIN 92-A RUDDERPUR , GORAKHPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720650711 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA NA NA NA CO GAUTAM INTERNATIONAL RETI ROAD, MAYA BAZAR , GORAKHPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720835229 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY SHANKAR TRIPATHI LATE PREM NARAYANTRIPATHI 141353, HUMAYNPUR SOUTH NEAR AMAR SINGH SCHOOL , GORAKHPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720981541 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJEEV PRASAD PANDEY RAJENDRA PRASAD CO PANDEY RAJENDRA PRASAD MOH HANSUPUR PO GEETA PRESS GORAKHPUR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30112716805949 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAI PRAKASH MADHESIA NA NA NA MOHALLA- MIRAZAPUR BACK OF SWETON SCHOOL , GORAKHPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720996476 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHHABILI ESTATE NA NA NA NAI KOTHI HANUMAN PRASAD PODDAR MARG POST GITA VATIKA GORAKHPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30202534054609 1100 04-JAN-2026
UDAYA VEER SINGH NA NA NA 1009 D MOHADDIPUR NORTH PO KUNARAGHAT , GORAKHPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133019279619 1100 04-JAN-2026
BYAS DWIVEDI NA NA NA CHEMISTRY DEPARTMENT PANT BHAWAN DDU GORAKHPUR UNIVERSITY GORAKHPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720981815 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM CHARAN PRASADYADAV NA NA NA VILL-CHANDBARI PO RITHUAKHOR SAHJANWA GORAKHPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720996138 1100 04-JAN-2026
ATUL KUMAR YADAV SRI SHEO AKAUTOMOBILES PADRI BAZAR , GORAKHPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720996189 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR JAISWAL LAXMAN PRASAD GUPTA 22 BUNAGAR WARD NO05 GUDDHA SAHAB GANJ POPOGANJ JAISWAL HOSIERY STORES MAN ROAD PEPE GANJ GORAKHPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133019214096 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA RAMASHRAY MISHRA VILL- DHUBAULI PO- KARAM DEWA , GORAKHPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155721712025 1100 04-JAN-2026
REETA NA NA NA 1ST FLOOR,SRI DURGA TEMPLE CAMPUS PO -MAHARAJGANJ , MAHARAJGANJ INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MAHARAJGANJ DPID-CLID-IN30155720090151 55 04-JAN-2026
RAM KRIPAL YADAV LATE SRI KUNJUYADAV VIL SHAHRAULI PO PHARSAR BARHALGANJ GORAKHPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720992745 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAILENDRA KUMAR SONI NARENDRA PAL SINGH 25309 NORTH OF SHIVRAJ DEVI J H SCHOOL , DEORIA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH DEORIA DPID-CLID-IN30177412857126 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURENDRA UPADHYAY LATE BRAHM DEOUPADHYAY 3365, SINDHI MILL COLONY , , DEORIA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH DEORIA DPID-CLID-IN30155720140365 1100 04-JAN-2026
JITENDRA SINGH VIJAY KUMAR SINGH 3403, PURANI SHINDI COLONY MILL , , DEORIA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH DEORIA DPID-CLID-IN30155720532676 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARI SHANKAR PANDEY LATE RAM ACHALPANDEY INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD MARKETING DIVISION BAITALPUR DEORIA UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH DEORIA DPID-CLID-IN30133018596233 1100 04-JAN-2026
RANJANA BARNWAL SHIVA KANT GUPTA PO SADAT , , GHAZIPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720943323 1100 04-JAN-2026
NIYAZ AHMAD NA NA NA VILL PO PARSUPUR VIA SEMARI JAMALPUR MAU INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MAU DPID-CLID-IN30155720981848 275 04-JAN-2026
GANGA NATH PANDEY NA NA NA CO SHRI RKYADAV EX MP NEAR DMRESIDENCE AZAMGARH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AZAMGARH DPID-CLID-IN30055610168968 1100 04-JAN-2026
SEEMA SINGH SH R PSINGH NEAR BHOLA HIGH SCHOOL SHIVAJI NAGAR, PO - HIRAPATTI AZAMGARH UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AZAMGARH DPID-CLID-IN30020610811310 550 04-JAN-2026
SUSHIL KUMAR RAI NA NA NA LUXMI BORING WORKSHOP NEAR ROADWAYS CIVILINES AZAMGARH UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AZAMGARH DPID-CLID-IN30020610937191 1100 04-JAN-2026
NANDAN AGRAWAL NA NA NA 141 KHATRITOLA SADAR KOTAVALI , AZAMGARH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AZAMGARH DPID-CLID-IN30177411888209 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANGEETA MAURYA HARI KARAN MAURYA 496, MAU ROAD, OPP JAISWAL KUNJ, SIDHARI, AZAMGARH UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AZAMGARH DPID-CLID-1201910101048211 22 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRA SHEKHAR RAI BRIJA SHANKER RAI 247, VILLAGE AND PO HAZIPUR, , AZAMGARH UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AZAMGARH DPID-CLID-1203000000352350 550 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA NA NA NA 122 RAHUL NAGAR MADYA , AZAMGARH UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AZAMGARH DPID-CLID-1206140000042120 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHANWAR SINGH NA NA NA VILLAGE DHANA TEJA POST  BARARI , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155711627050 1100 04-JAN-2026
AKHILESH KUMAR GUPTA MOHAN LAL GUPTA MOHAN LAL AND SONS MEDICAL STORE OPP DISTT HOSPITAL MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30100610097033 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH CHAND NA NA NA 882 DANDA MOHALLA SADAR BAZAR MATHURA, UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30020610345875 1100 04-JAN-2026
HAKIM SINGH YADAV NA NA NA 16542 BARHPURA COLONY SADAR ROAD MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30020610399524 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEHA KHANDELWAL HARI KISHAN KHANDELWAL H NO 2 SHRIJI GARDEN GOVERDHAN ROAD , MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30371910498729 880 04-JAN-2026
RAJEEV KHANDELWAL KAILASH CHAND 1217 BHARGAVA GALI GHIYA MANDI MATHURA , MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30371910513311 132 04-JAN-2026
GAYTRI DEVI MAHESHWARI NA NA NA 131118 GURU NANAK NAGAR EXTN SONKHBUSADDA MATHURA UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30020610532871 1100 04-JAN-2026
NABE SINGH SH BATTOO SINGH B - 21 INDUPURAM AURANGABAD MATHURA, UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30020610580401 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ GOYAL NA NA NA 1785 GALI RAM PAL MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30020610662429 1100 04-JAN-2026
NIDHI AGARWAL NA NA NA 1014 - A TELI PARA MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30020610820932 1100 04-JAN-2026
BRAJENDRA KUMAR KUSHWAHA NA NA NA 112 VIKAS BAZAR MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30020610849842 550 04-JAN-2026
MOHAN SINGH NA NA NA HO NO- A -70 MOTI KUNJ EXT COLONY MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155710931117 11 04-JAN-2026
KALYAN SINGH SHAYAM SINGH VILLAGE AND POST-  BAAD , , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155711029053 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANGU SINGH BHIM SINGH AJAMPUR POST BAAD , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155711057980 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAMAL SINGH NA NA NA Q NO 978 NEAR LAL SCHOLL SADAR BAZAR , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155711109115 1100 04-JAN-2026
KULDEEP RAJ SHARMA KISHAN LAL SHARMA JK CYCLE STORE 45, DHOULI PYOU MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-1201090000489379 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAILASH NATH SHARMA DWARIKA PRASAD SHARMA HNO 119 BEHARI JI KI GALI GAZA PABA , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30039412902328 1100 04-JAN-2026
LALJI BHAI BHARTI CHAND BHARTI ANTA PARA ARYA SAMAJ ROAD PO HOLIGATE , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30039413663777 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANURAG AGRAWAL NA NA NA SHOP NO 18 DD PLAZA SONKH ADDA JUNCTION ROAD, MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30088814822059 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAND KISHORE SHARMA NA NA NA BAMOLI PO BARARI , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30039417399374 1100 04-JAN-2026
PITAM SINGH SOBRAN SINGH SRI SOVARAN SINGH A-8 SARASWATI BALAJI PURAM KRISHNA NAGAR MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720346594 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM JI LAL PREETAM SINGH VILLAGE BAAD , , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720502516 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIRENDRA SINGH SODAN SINGH DHANA TEJA PO- BARARI , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720502612 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAUDAN SINGH NA NA NA VILL- DHANA TEJA POST- BARARI , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720502647 1100 04-JAN-2026
DORI LAL BHURE SINGH VILL BAAD PO BAAD , , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720511980 1100 04-JAN-2026
KISHAN SINGH SRI BANI SINGH D-54, SHASTRI NAGAR KRISHNA NAGAR , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720573668 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHANWAR SINGH TEJA RAM A-10, INDUPURAM AURANGABAD , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720862159 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKSHA SARAN SATSANGI LATE SHRI SUMMERA 51165, LAXMI NAGAR YAMUNA PAR , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720899704 1100 04-JAN-2026
LAXMAN SINGH LATE RAGHU NATH 5129 TOWNSHIP COLONY , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720971661 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHARAT MAHATO NA NA NA 28 OM KARESHWAR COLONY RACHI BAGAD MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720983247 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAV RATAN SHRI GARIB DAS FC 37 CHANDAN VAN , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720983860 1100 04-JAN-2026
LAXMAN SINGH SHRI HARBIR SINGH VILLAGE AND POST- BHAINSA , , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720984016 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHAGWAN SINGH HUKAM SINGH 52-B, INDUPURAM , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720984737 1100 04-JAN-2026
KIRPAL SINGH NA NA NA A-58, RAJPAL NAGAR RAUCHI BANGER BAAD , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720985107 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEHTAB SINGH LATE DHARM SINGH VILL- NAGLA ABUA , PO KOSI KHURD , , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720985334 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAND KISHORE NA NA NA 253, NARSI PURAM , , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720985578 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANDAN KUMAR NA NA NA Q NO-567 MATHURA REFINERY TOWNSHIP , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720986835 1100 04-JAN-2026
FORAN SINGH SHRI SHIV CHARANSINGH C-C-55 CHANDANVAN , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720999366 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAMAR BAHADUR SINGH NA NA NA QNO-5127 REFINERY NAGAR , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155721007800 1100 04-JAN-2026
ATAR SINGH BHADAURIYA JALESHWAR SINGH 3634-B, BASANT VIHAR DEORI ROAD , AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155721007826 1100 04-JAN-2026
PARESH CHANDERA GIRI NA NA NA 29-B, SHANTI NAGAR COLONY PO AURANGABAD , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155721035475 704 04-JAN-2026
VIMALESH SINGH SH RAVI KARANSINGH A - 37 BALDEV PURI MEHALI ROADM, PO-  KRISHNA NAGAR MATHURA, UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30020610451146 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEERAJ BHATIA PREM NARAYAN KHURANA 40210 PREM GUNJ SIPRI BAZAR , JHANSI UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-1205100000039889 440 04-JAN-2026
RAVI KUMAR BHARDWAJ NA NA NA 31, MANAS NAGAR MAHOLI ROAD PO-KRISHNA NAGAR MARTHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155710998711 1100 04-JAN-2026
THAKUR LAL BANI SINGH H NO 331 NARSI PURAM ROCHI BANGAR, PO BAD MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720999114 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM RATAN PASWAN PARI LAL PASWAN A73, INDUPURAM COLONY, RANCHI BANGAR, TANTURA MATHURA MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-1204470001370098 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRA PAL SHARMA NA NA NA VILL POST LOHAWAN DIST MATHURA , U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30039413751129 1100 04-JAN-2026
BALVEER SINGH NA NA NA VILL POST BHAINGA REFINERY MATHURA , U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30039413751154 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJAN LAL NA NA NA Q NO 364 MATHURA REFINERY NAGAR , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720183229 1100 04-JAN-2026
MRINAL BASUMATARY NA NA NA SMLE , PROJECT DERARTMENT IOCL MATHURA REFINERY , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720970650 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY LATE MUNSHI LAL VILL KOYALA  ALIPUR POST- BAAD , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720983327 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARI SINGH BHULLE SINGH VILL DHANA TEJA , , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720983982 1100 04-JAN-2026
DURGPAL SINGH LATE SHRI SOBRANSINGH VILL DHANA TEJA POST BARARI , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720984227 1100 04-JAN-2026
THAKURI PRASAD SHRI SUKALAL B22 INDUPURAM PO AURANGABAD , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720985377 1100 04-JAN-2026
KUNWARJI LAL LATE SH KHAMANISINGH VILL DHANATEJA PO BARARI , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720986337 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAMAL SINGH NA NA NA 2930 OPP AMBEDKAR AURANGABAD , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720986360 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA SHANKAR SAHANE SHANKAR MURLIDHAR SAHANE N 53S F32702 RAJ MEDICAL AND GEN STORES UTTAM NAGAR BUS STOP NASIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1202990002755936 682 04-JAN-2026
PULAKESH PREMCHAND JAWALE NA NA NA AP 3 DHANA SHREE BLDG OP SOUMILAPT CHETANA NAGAR NASIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-IN30226912901832 181.5 04-JAN-2026
SANTOSH KAMLAKAR PATIL KAMLAKAR DHONDDEO PATIL 1 ADVAIT ADARSH HSG COLONEY NEW C NEW CIDCO NASHIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-IN30051319916098 225.5 04-JAN-2026
AARTI MUKUND SHINDE MUKUND DATTATRAYA SHINDE 40 DAFFODIL GODREJ SKY GARDEN TAKKA PANVEL INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30061010469709 1100 04-JAN-2026
SACHIN MAHADEV PATKAR MAHADEV LADOBA PATKAR P 5 VRINDAVAN CHS PLOT NO 52 SECTOR 9 KHANDA COLONY , NEW PANVEL INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30051310737327 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHAU RAMDAS GHARAT RAMDAS GANPAT GHARAT AT-KALUNDRE TAL-PANVEL POST-PANVEL DIST-RAIGAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30048410912797 2200 04-JAN-2026
KURIAN ZACHARIA NA NA NA 36, SHIVA COMPLEX SECTOR 19 NEW PANVEL EAST NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30045010918064 1100 04-JAN-2026
BULMAZAN ALI SUNDAR ALI NATIONAL PARADISE BUILDING NO C 411 PANVEL TAKKA RAIGAD NEW MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30048410921656 2200 04-JAN-2026
MANDAL SUNIL KUMAR MANDAL MAHAVIR D-409 NATIONAL PALACE 2 CHS LTD PLOT NO 445 TAKKA PANVEL DIST RAIGAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30082910934168 825 04-JAN-2026
JAGDISH Y BHOIR YASHWANT BHOIR NANDADEEP BUILDING GR FLOOR, YUGANTAK COMPLEX, SUKAPUR NEW PANVEL INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30009511023833 6600 04-JAN-2026
J S GARA NA NA NA 1ST FLOOR GAJRA HOUSE OPP WADALA BEST DEPTO QUARTER WADALA MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1302070000021853 4400 04-JAN-2026
SANGEETA SINGH SANJAY SHRINET FLAT NOA6 CUSTOMS AND CENTRAL EXCISE OFFICERS QUATERS KATRAK ROAD WADALA MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30112716099634 5500 04-JAN-2026
PARMAR PITAMBER MOTIBHAI PARMAR MOTIBHAI 111 SOMNATH NAGAR SOMNATH ROAD MEHSANA, MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30127630335114 4400 04-JAN-2026
LALLUBHAI KALABHAI KHARADI NA NA NA 22 SANKET NAGAR SOCIETY TAVDIYA ROAD BH GEB MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30047642249565 2200 04-JAN-2026
DAHYAJI HUSAJI THAKORE HUSHAJI THAKORE THAKOR VAS AT POST SOBHASAN TA DIST MEHSANA MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30047642322166 4400 04-JAN-2026
BABUBHAI RAMDAS PATEL NA NA NA 46 GAUTAMNAGAR SOCIETY OPP NIRMA FACTORY MODHERA ROAD MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30220110105398 4400 04-JAN-2026
C N RADHA SASIDHARAN M 19, SUVIDHA BUNGLOWS BEHIND STARLINE CARS LTD NAGALPUR HIGHWAY MEHSANA NG INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30123310120528 3300 04-JAN-2026
DHAVAL H PRAJAPATI H B PRAJAPATI 39 A JAY ASHIRVAD SOCIETY NR BAJAJ SHOW ROOM HIGHWAY NR NAGALPUR MEHSANA GUJRAT INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-1201090004310925 4400 04-JAN-2026
DASONDIRAM NA NA NA 11 SUVIDHA BUNGLOWS OPP TRACTOR STARLINE HIGHWAY MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30154914789124 4400 04-JAN-2026
AMRUTLAL SHANKARDAS PATEL SHANKARDAS PATEL Q 11 SIMANDHAR FLATS NEAR COLLEGE HIGH WAY ROAD NAGALPUR MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30154916108929 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAMSEVAK BANWARILAL YOGI BANWARILAL YOGI 10 SUVIDHA BUNGLOWS NR VIKAS NAGAR OPP STARLINE MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MEHSANA DPID-CLID-IN30154917036955 3850 04-JAN-2026
AJITKUMAR RAVJIBHAI PATEL RAVJIBHAI PATEL 29  VIKASH NAGAR SOCIETY NEAR TIRUPATI NAGALPUR MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30154917119599 8800 04-JAN-2026
MANOHAR NARAYANDAS SIRWANI NARAYANDAS SIRWANI B 202 SARJAN 1 OPP SAKAR ENG SCHOOL NEW CG ROAD CHANDKHEDA  AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30127630224835 2200 04-JAN-2026



SHIV CHARAN SHARMA NA NA NA 47 GANGA NAGAR SOC BEHIND ASHOKA HOTEL NAGALPUR HIGH WAY ROAD MEHSANA N G INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30127630226652 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA CHUNIBHAI RAVAL CHUNIBHAI DALSUKHRAM RAVAL 10 ARADHANA SOCIETY OPP DUDHSAGAR SOCIETY MEHSANA MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30127630256545 2200 04-JAN-2026
P C GOINATH LATE V NARAYANANNAIR 39 GEETANJALI SOCIETY BH P B PETROL PUMP MEHSANA MEHSANA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT MEHSANA DPID-CLID-IN30127630261633 2200 04-JAN-2026
BHIKHAJI PUNAJI PUNAJI DHURAJI 11 SARASWATI SOCIETY BH RUTURAJ FLATS T B HOSPITAL ROAD MEHSANA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30127630285695 4400 04-JAN-2026
BHARTBHAI VITHALDAS PANCHAL VITHALDAS SEDHARAM PANCHAL 29 ARTINAGAR SOCIETY NEAR KANAK PARK RADHANPUR ROAD MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30127630307959 4400 04-JAN-2026
PUSHPSINH RANMALSINH PARMAR NA NA NA 6 MARUTI BUNGLOWS NR VIKAS NAGAR NAGALPUR MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30047641310154 4400 04-JAN-2026
T N SUKUMARA NA NA NA 10 VIKAS NAGAR SOCIETY STATE HIGHWAY , MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30047641512993 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KALEKURI NA NA NA B-236, ONGC NAGAR , AT- PALAVASANA MEHSANA NG INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30123310058852 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH PRASAD TRIPATHI AYODHYA PRASAD TRIPATHI A-352, ONGC NAGAR PALAVASNA , MEHSANA NG INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30123310083585 4400 04-JAN-2026
ARUNKUMAR NA NA NA C-66 ONGC NAGAR PALAVASANA , MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30039412327924 4400 04-JAN-2026
R K VEMA LATE K PVERMA A-205 ONGC NAGAR PALAVASANA MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30039413601197 2200 04-JAN-2026
K DASS K M DAS QTR NO B-203 ONGC NAGAR  PALAVASANA MEHSANA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30039413671700 2200 04-JAN-2026
VIJAYKUMAR C LATE N CHELLAPPA B 406 ONGC NAGAR PALAVASANA , MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30127630236695 2200 04-JAN-2026
SARBIR SINGH GOPAL SINGH NEGI B 103 ONGC NAGAR PALAWASNA HPO MEHSANA MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30127630268637 4400 04-JAN-2026
BHOLA YADAV NA NA NA O N G C NAGAR MEHSANA MEHSANA MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30127630350370 4400 04-JAN-2026
LAKSHESWAR BASUMATARY LATE P BASUMATARY C 30 ONGC COLONY P O PALAVASANA P O PALAVASANA MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MEHSANA DPID-CLID-IN30127630514746 4400 04-JAN-2026
HARDEVKUMAR CHOPRA NA NA NA B 123 ONGC NAGAR PALAWASANA , MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30047640021449 14300 04-JAN-2026
DILIPBHAI JIVABHAI PARMAR NA NA NA A-3 IOC COLONY TAVADIA ROAD SMPL SIDHPUR  DIST PATAN INDIA GUJARAT PATAN DPID-CLID-IN30039413652847 4372.5 04-JAN-2026
PATEL PARASHOTTAM SHANKARLAL SHANKARLAL SHIVRAMDAS PATEL RAILWAY PURA AT  PO  DHINOJ TA  CHANASMA DI   PATAN INDIA GUJARAT PATAN DPID-CLID-IN30127630558119 1925 04-JAN-2026
ABEDABEN NABIBHAI MANSURI NA NA NA AT POST METHAN, TAL-SIDHPUR DIST-PATAN SIDHPUR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT MEHSANA DPID-CLID-1304250000039391 2200 04-JAN-2026
SMTRABIYA TUNVAR SHARDULLAKHAN TUNVAR 57,MOHAMADI SOCIETY JAMPURA PALANPUR DISTBANASKANTHA INDIA GUJARAT PALANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30132110195581 2200 04-JAN-2026
BHADRABEN BHAGVATBHAI PATEL BHAGVATBHAI ATMARAM PATEL 415 PALANPUR BANASKANTHA DISTT , PALANPUR PALANPUR INDIA GUJARAT BANAS KANTHA DPID-CLID-IN30154953114372 2200 04-JAN-2026
DINESH BHIMANI GOVINDBHAI BHIMANI CO ASHVIN R SHAH 60,KRISHNA TOWNSHIP, VANIYA WAD, NADIAD INDIA GUJARAT KHEDA DPID-CLID-IN30063620010069 2200 04-JAN-2026
BHUPENDRA VITHALBHAI PATEL NA NA NA NISARG , CIVIL HOSPITAL ROAD, , NADIAD INDIA GUJARAT KHEDA DPID-CLID-IN30063620031767 2200 04-JAN-2026
KALPESH DIVYAKANT MEHTA NA NA NA 3SNEHDEEP SOCIETY, OPPTRIMURTI SOCIETY, PIJ ROAD NADIAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT KHEDA DPID-CLID-1202680000099387 3300 04-JAN-2026
KANTILAL MOTILAL RATHOD NA NA NA 12, TULSI PARK OPPPRATHNA HOSPITAL PIJ ROAD NADIAD INDIA GUJARAT KHEDA DPID-CLID-IN30063620028260 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHARADCHANDRA RAVJIBHAI PATEL RAVJIBHAI C PATEL MAHADEV FALIU PO PIPLAG NADIAD KHEDA INDIA GUJARAT KHEDA DPID-CLID-IN30177414359239 2200 04-JAN-2026
BIKASH KUMAR AGARWAL BISHWANATH MAWANDIA CO BANSI STORE NEW MARKET SUJAGANJ BHAGALPUR, BIHAR INDIA BIHAR BHAGALPUR DPID-CLID-IN30289810067628 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOPAL PRASAD SINGHANIAHUF LATE BENI PRASADSINGHANIA ANAND CHIKITSHALAYA ROAD, DHANDHANIA MARKET,  BHAGALPUR BIHAR INDIA BIHAR BHAGALPUR DPID-CLID-1205140000098498 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY PRAKASH LAL BINOD BIHARI LAL AT ANATHALAYA  ROAD NATHNAGAR PS-NATHNAGAR BHAGALPUR INDIA BIHAR BHAGALPUR DPID-CLID-IN30070810447322 55 04-JAN-2026
AVINASH KUMAR NA NA NA VIL-MAHOTA PO-AMARPUR KAMDEOPUR , BANKA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR BANKA DPID-CLID-1201910101379868 11 04-JAN-2026
RAJESHWAR JHA NA NA NA ATPO- PANJWARA , , BANKA INDIA BIHAR BANKA DPID-CLID-IN30155720772472 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASH PRASAD SINGH LATE GANESH PRASADSINGH AT PO PANJAWARA , , BANKA INDIA BIHAR BANKA DPID-CLID-IN30155721155378 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR KESHRI NA NA NA CO- GANGA TEXTILE DUMKA ROAD , DEOGHAR INDIA JHARKHAND DEOGHAR DPID-CLID-IN30174010330059 1100 04-JAN-2026
USHA CHOUDHARY ANAND KUMAR CHOUDHARY MINAR KOTHI CASTAIRS TOWN DEOGHAR JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND DEOGHAR DPID-CLID-IN30112716701814 550 04-JAN-2026
MD SHAKIL AHMED NA NA NA 8 THANA ROAD P O - MADHUPUR, DISTT - DEOGHAR JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND DEOGHAR DPID-CLID-IN30058910139803 550 04-JAN-2026
KARNIKA KHEMKA MANOJ KHEMKA CO SATYA SAW MILL, S R DALMIA ROAD , MADHUPUR JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND DEOGHAR DPID-CLID-1203450000587731 330 04-JAN-2026
NARESH PRASAD MAHENDRA PRASAD RAMU KHATAL KURMIPARA PO-PS-MIHIJAM , JAMTARA JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND JAMTARA DPID-CLID-1202420000587925 110 04-JAN-2026
NAWAL KISHOR CHOUDHARY NA NA NA SO DWARIKA CHOUDHARY MALAI BABU GALI WARD NO 07 BHABUA KAIMUR BHABUA BHABUA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR KAIMUR DPID-CLID-1201320001553441 110 04-JAN-2026
KAUSHAL KUMAR NA NA NA H NO 90 VILL - BHAISAULA ANCHAL KUDRA DIST - KUDRA INDIA BIHAR KAIMUR DPID-CLID-IN30220111218682 82.5 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR NA NA NA NIHARIKA DRESSES DAKBANGLAW MARKET SHOP NO-25, NEAR- BUS STAND SASARAM BIHAR INDIA BIHAR ROHTAS DPID-CLID-1201640300024075 495 04-JAN-2026
SITA RAM SINGH DUKHI SINGH OPP MICO PARAMPURI BACK OF CHOR ASHRAM SASARAM, DIST - ROHTAS SASARAM BIHAR INDIA BIHAR ROHTAS DPID-CLID-1201640300038660 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJ NARAYAN CHAUBEY NA NA NA PIPRAKALAN CHINIYA ROAD , GARHWA JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND GARHWA DPID-CLID-1201910101754422 165 04-JAN-2026
SHARADA SARAOGI NA NA NA 74, G B ROAD OPP SHREE HOTEL GAYA , INDIA BIHAR GAYA DPID-CLID-IN30174010111923 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATYA NARAYAN SINGH LATE R SSINGH ZILA PARISHAD HARI DAS CHATTERJEE LANE DURGABARI PO- GAYA INDIA BIHAR GAYA DPID-CLID-IN30174010126470 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANJANI KUMAR SINHA NA NA NA PREM BHAWAN BISAR ROAD , GAYA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR GAYA DPID-CLID-1201640300001689 1100 04-JAN-2026
BINOD KUMAR PODDAR LATE GIRDHARI LALPODDAR SREE GOPAL AUTO MOBILES JAIL ROAD , GAYA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR GAYA DPID-CLID-1201640300013688 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ KUMAR NA NA NA INDIA TUBEWALL RAMNA ROAD , GAYA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR GAYA DPID-CLID-1201640300014191 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANJANI KUMAR SHARMA NA NA NA BALVEER PARISAR SAKETPURI ROAD NO-2 KATARI HILL ROAD GAYA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR GAYA DPID-CLID-1201640300040186 550 04-JAN-2026
SURESH KUMAR NA NA NA MAHARANI ROAD, BANGALA ASHTHAN, PO- RS GAYA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR GAYA DPID-CLID-1202570000045322 550 04-JAN-2026
S HASAN AZIZURRAHMAN LATE FAZLUR RAHMAN SWARAJ PURI ROAD , , GAYA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR GAYA DPID-CLID-1203840000009129 93.5 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR NA NA NA C O SREE RAM TRADERS MIRSFAJAT ROAD PURANI GODOWN GAYA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR GAYA DPID-CLID-1304140000325565 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBODH KUMAR SINHA SRI SHIV PUJANPDVERMAPESKARSAHAB C O   SHIV PUJAN PD VERMA DAKHIN DARWAZA NEAR TDP GAYA GAYA INDIA BIHAR GAYA DPID-CLID-IN30112716280164 550 04-JAN-2026
JOLLY CHATTERJEE MR SHIVA SHANKARCHATTERJEE HIRA  KUNJA NEW AREA BISAR ROAD GAYA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR GAYA DPID-CLID-IN30125028176563 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRAKANT PRASAD NA NA NA CO PATWA TOLI, PO BUNIYADGANJ, , GAYA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR GAYA DPID-CLID-1201320000105909 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA KISHORE SINGH SHRI RAM KRIPALSINGH SARVODAY NAGAR ADVOCATE KARMA ROAD , AURANGABAD BIHAR INDIA BIHAR AURANGABAD DPID-CLID-1201640300040454 275 04-JAN-2026
ARVIND KUMAR SRI RAM DEOMAHTO CHOOARI , BINDA BARACHATTI , GAYA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR GAYA DPID-CLID-1201640300003371 1320 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH PRASAD SINGH LATE RAM UDARSINGH CO ALLAHABAD BANK DUMRI AT AND PO DUMRI , DIST GIRIDIH INDIA JHARKHAND GIRIDIH DPID-CLID-IN30039411976064 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHEO PUJAN SINGH RADHA RAMAN SINHA GOVT QUARTER OF FISHERIE S DEPARTMENT LAKE ROAD HAZARI BAGH JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND HAZARIBAGH DPID-CLID-1304140003466977 1100 04-JAN-2026
JASBIR SINGH BAGGA NA NA NA HOUSE 59 WARD 9 RAUNAQ AGENCIES MAIN ROAD HAZARIBAGH INDIA JHARKHAND HAZARIBAGH DPID-CLID-IN30177415355858 990 04-JAN-2026
SHEILA GERTRUDE SINGH NA NA NA CO- SRI RK GUPTA JANKI BHAWAN PUGMIL ROAD HAZARIBAGH JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND HAZARIBAGH DPID-CLID-1601010000149179 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMAR PAUL DHAN LATE SHRI BENJAMINDHAN INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK RAMESH COMPLEX BODDAM BAZAR HAZARIBAGH JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND HAZARIBAGH DPID-CLID-1601010000172447 275 04-JAN-2026
BINOD KUMAR BARNWAL LATE BALGOBIND RAMBARNWAL BINOD KUMAR BARNWAL CO ARUN KUMAR SINHA NEW AREA , GALI NO 2 HAZARIBAGH JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND HAZARIBAGH DPID-CLID-1601010000243733 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMESHWAR YADAV NA NA NA NEAR MARKHAM COLLEGE HANUMAN NAGAR BARKAGAON ROAD HAZARIBAGH JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND HAZARIBAGH DPID-CLID-1601010000270795 275 04-JAN-2026
BHAIYA MUKESH KUMAR SAROJANI MOHAN PRASAD CO SHRI SAROJANI MOHAN PRASAD SHANTI NIKETAN SHEOPURI HAZARIBAGH INDIA JHARKHAND HAZARIBAGH DPID-CLID-IN30133019744569 1100 04-JAN-2026
KANAK LATA VERMA NA NA NA HOUSE NO 424A, GIRIJA NAGAR SURESH COLONY BEHIND HOLY CROSS , HAZARIBAG INDIA JHARKHAND HAZARIBAGH DPID-CLID-IN30115126066646 275 04-JAN-2026
JAGARNATH SEN NA NA NA HOUSING COMPLEX PO GHATOTAND , HAZARIBAG JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND HAZARIBAGH DPID-CLID-1203350000920445 825 04-JAN-2026
DHANRAJ PANDIT NA NA NA KUJU COLLIERY PO KUJU DIST , HAZARIBAGH JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND HAZARIBAGH DPID-CLID-1201320000300313 550 04-JAN-2026
PRAMOD KUMAR NA NA NA NAWADA BASTI WARD NO-13 JHUMRI TELAIYA KODERMA INDIA JHARKHAND KODERMA DPID-CLID-IN30220110709428 726 04-JAN-2026
RAMJEE LAL AGARWAL NA NA NA VIKASH ENTERPRISES NAYA BAZAR , DHANBAD INDIA JHARKHAND DHANBAD DPID-CLID-IN30039410508441 1100 04-JAN-2026
TARUN KUMAR SINHA NA NA NA NEAR CMPF OFFICE BESIDE KALYANI ENTERPRISES POLICE LINE HIRAPUR DIST DHANBAD INDIA JHARKHAND DHANBAD DPID-CLID-IN30039410666162 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAROJ RITOLIA NA NA NA CO RAMKUMAR DINDAYAL JORA PHATAK ROAD , DHANBAD INDIA JHARKHAND DHANBAD DPID-CLID-IN30039410998328 275 04-JAN-2026
ANITA GANGULY NA NA NA 128 HARI MANDIR ROAD HIRAPUR , , DHANBAD JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND DHANBAD DPID-CLID-1202990001103257 550 04-JAN-2026
ANKUR RITOLIA NA NA NA CO RAM KUMAR DINDAYAL JORAPHATAK ROAD PO DHANBAD DHANBAD JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND DHANBAD DPID-CLID-1203320003448043 275 04-JAN-2026
SHIBA PRASAD DUTTA NA NA NA CO D N SINHA INDUSTRY COLLIERY DHANSAR , DHANBAD JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND DHANBAD DPID-CLID-1301440000745891 550 04-JAN-2026
SIDDHARTHA PATHAK SHREE NIWAS PATHAK RADHA NIKUNJ OPP PUNJABI MILAN SHAKTI PATH JORA PHHATAK ROAD DHANBAD INDIA JHARKHAND DHANBAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413445894 1100 04-JAN-2026
JANKI SINHA VIJAI KUMAR SWAMI SAHJANAND NAGAR LUBY CIRCULAR ROAD LATE DR B N SINGH STREET DHANBAD JHARKAND INDIA JHARKHAND DHANBAD DPID-CLID-IN30039414803494 550 04-JAN-2026
DEO SEWAK SINGH RAM KHELAWAN SINHA CO RK SINHA, NEAR DR BN SINGH RESIDENCE, SWAMI SAHAJANAND NAGAR,LC ROAD JHARUDIH,DHANBAD INDIA JHARKHAND DHANBAD DPID-CLID-IN30112716650176 1100 04-JAN-2026
RANJANA MISHRA NA NA NA NEAR BINOD NAGAR MORE , DHANBAD DHANBAD INDIA JHARKHAND DHANBAD DPID-CLID-IN30133017683637 825 04-JAN-2026
AJAY TAPADIA LATE K GTAPADIA F NO 505 SHRI KRISHNA PLAZA BANK ROAD, POST - DHANBAD, MATKURIA, DHANBAD,DIST - DHANBAD INDIA JHARKHAND DHANBAD DPID-CLID-IN30133019112651 550 04-JAN-2026
INDRANI P DAS NA NA NA QNO C 38 NEW DOCTORS COLONY JAGJIWAN NAGAR OPP SHUBH SAM VAD PCO DHANBAD INDIA JHARKHAND DHANBAD DPID-CLID-IN30177411923867 825 04-JAN-2026
ABHA RANI VERMA KRIPESH CHANDRA CO MUKUL KUMAR GHOSH FLAT NO H  102 HANUMAN NIWAS SRIRAMVATIKA DHAIYA DHANBAD INDIA JHARKHAND DHANBAD DPID-CLID-IN30021413230317 220 04-JAN-2026
RATAN LAL NA NA NA KUSUM VIHAR KOYLA NAGAR BCCL TOWNSHIP PO DHANBAD INDIA JHARKHAND DHANBAD DPID-CLID-IN30039412486709 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJEET KUMAR JHA HARI MADHAV JHA SECTOR  2 B QR NO  3 079 BOKARO STEEL CITY BOKARO  JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND BOKARO DPID-CLID-IN30133018506557 1100 04-JAN-2026
SULOCHANA GUPTA NA NA NA QTR NO  270 SECTOR  3 B BOKARO STEEL CITY BOKARO INDIA JHARKHAND BOKARO DPID-CLID-IN30125028582322 1100 04-JAN-2026
SOM NATH THAKUR MUNISHWAR THAKUR UCO BANK CITY CENTRE, SECTOR-4 BOKARO STEEL CITY JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND BOKARO DPID-CLID-IN30174010100253 1100 04-JAN-2026
JEETENDRA KARJEE LATE GUNJU KARJEE QR NO 6041 SECTOR 4 D , BOKARO STEEL CITY  DIST BOKARO INDIA JHARKHAND BOKARO DPID-CLID-IN30125028529348 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAVIN CHANDRA MANJHI RAM CHARAN MANJHI SECTOR- 4 E, STREET- 10 QR NO - 1057 BOKARO STEEL CITY , INDIA JHARKHAND BOKARO DPID-CLID-IN30174010120104 1100 04-JAN-2026
SEEMA DEVI BINDESARI PRASAD SINGH 3156 SECTOR 6B BOKARO STEEL CITY JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND BOKARO DPID-CLID-IN30169611622140 1375 04-JAN-2026
GYAN PRAKASH RABINDRA KUMAR GUPTA QTRNO 3444, SECTOR-6 A , BOKARO STEEL CITY JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND BOKARO DPID-CLID-1201060000758073 110 04-JAN-2026
SAROJ SHRIVASTWA NA NA NA QR NO- 4, BLOCK- B 5 P N B COLONY SECTOR - 5 BOKARO STEEL CITY JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND BOKARO DPID-CLID-1201092600155288 137.5 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR MALANI NA NA NA MALANI ENTERPRISES BY PASS ROAD CHAS BOKARO INDIA JHARKHAND BOKARO DPID-CLID-IN30177411544917 11 04-JAN-2026
MOHAMAD AZAD NA NA NA JORAPOKHAR NO 1 QR NO 9 JEALGORA DHANBAD INDIA JHARKHAND DHANBAD DPID-CLID-IN30177411784136 385 04-JAN-2026
NARAYAN B CHAUHAN LATE BHAGWAN JEECHAUHAN BEHIND SUB- POST OFFICE JHARIA DIST- DHANBAD , INDIA JHARKHAND DHANBAD DPID-CLID-IN30174010040073 1100 04-JAN-2026
MADHU DEVI KRISHNA KUMAR SAW DAL PATTI PO - JHARIA , DIST - DHANBAD INDIA JHARKHAND DHANBAD DPID-CLID-IN30220111260468 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHABYA KESHRI LATE RADHA KANTKESHRI CO B P KESHARI AND CO NEW MARKET DHARAMSHALA ROAD JHARIA                  DHANBAD INDIA JHARKHAND DHANBAD DPID-CLID-IN30133018940771 1100 04-JAN-2026
NIRANJAN SHRIVASTAV RAM KISUN SHRIVASTAV SO SRI RAM KI SHAN LAL CHHATATAND BAZAR PO KUSUNDA DHANBAD INDIA JHARKHAND DHANBAD DPID-CLID-IN30039412486694 550 04-JAN-2026
MD AZAD ANSARI NA NA NA SIJUA STAFF COLONY SIJUA NEAR-D A V SCHOOL SIJUA DHANBAD DHANBAD JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND DHANBAD DPID-CLID-1204470003837239 137.5 04-JAN-2026
BINOD KUMAR YADAV NA NA NA BAGHMARA BAZAR, LUTTI PAHARI, PS BAGHMARA DIST DHANBAD,JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND DHANBAD DPID-CLID-IN30112716882622 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHA JHA SHYAMA NAND JHA RLY QNO- 387C D, STREET NO-4 SOUTH COLONY GOMOH PO- GOMOH, DIST- DHANBAD DHANBAD JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND DHANBAD DPID-CLID-1201092600081974 550 04-JAN-2026
SHOBH NATH SINGH RAM PRASAD SINGH TYPE 1 143 BLOCK NO 6 JANTA NAGAR PTPS PATRAJU HAZARIBAGH JHARKHAN INDIA JHARKHAND HAZARIBAGH DPID-CLID-1202990000793652 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH NA NA NA SHIVAJEE ROAD , , RAMGARH CANTT JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND HAZARIBAGH DPID-CLID-1203350000013596 550 04-JAN-2026
RAMA DEVI NA NA NA SRI KRISHNA VILLA NEHRU ROAD RAMGARH CANTT DIST HAZARIBAGH INDIA JHARKHAND HAZARIBAGH DPID-CLID-IN30133018449214 550 04-JAN-2026
ANJU RAY NA NA NA BRL DAV SCHOOL BHANDARIDAH POST-BHANDARIDAH BOKARO JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND BOKARO DPID-CLID-1201910100777153 22 04-JAN-2026
NAVIN KUMAR NA NA NA B-210 BASANT VIHAR COLONY BACHRA PO BACHRA DISTRICT CHATRA INDIA JHARKHAND GARHWA DPID-CLID-IN30039413442242 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANDAN KUMAR NA NA NA PRIMARY SCHOOL, MURUP, LATEHAR, DIST - LATEHAR INDIA JHARKHAND LATEHAR DPID-CLID-IN30210510545746 1100 04-JAN-2026
BABLU KISKOO HANUK KISKOO QR NO B141 DURGA MANDAP, DAKRA P O - DAKRA COLLIERY RANCHI JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-1201060000473494 616 04-JAN-2026
MRS MEERA SINGH MR ANIL PRASADSINGH QTR NO 10L4 OLD BARADWARI SAKCHI JAMSHEDPUR , INDIA JHARKHAND PURBA SINGHBHUM DPID-CLID-IN30125028254247 1100 04-JAN-2026
JITU GOGOI LATE N GOGAI AMD COMPLEX KHASMAHAL KHASMAHAL JAMSHEDPUR INDIA JHARKHAND PURBA SINGHBHUM DPID-CLID-IN30125028831078 275 04-JAN-2026
PULAK KUMAR DAS NA NA NA 44, N P FLAT NARMADA ROAD TINPLATE, GOLMURI JAMSHEDPUR INDIA JHARKHAND PURBA SINGHBHUM DPID-CLID-IN30174010302919 1100 04-JAN-2026
GIRDHARI CHOUDHARY CHOUDHARY N TELCO TRUCK PARK CROSS ROAD 31 QTR K211 JAMSHEDPUR INDIA JHARKHAND PURBA SINGHBHUM DPID-CLID-IN30131320622021 275 04-JAN-2026
ARUP DEV NA NA NA 175, NEW SITARAMDERA PO- AGRICO JAMSHEDPUR DIST- EAST SINGHBHUM INDIA JHARKHAND PURBA SINGHBHUM DPID-CLID-IN30174010106655 1100 04-JAN-2026
DIBRU PAREYA BHURAN PAREYA Q NO 630, BARA FLAT SIDHGORA PO- AGRICO JAMSHEDPUR INDIA JHARKHAND PURBA SINGHBHUM DPID-CLID-IN30174010142316 550 04-JAN-2026
NILAM SINGH DR NAVIN KUMAR SHEETAL CHHAYA APARTMENT KAGALNAGAR POST OFFICE ROAD SONARI JAMSHEDPUR, JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND PURBA SINGHBHUM DPID-CLID-IN30078110048679 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARESH KUMAR LATE SHYAM SUNDERRAO E-153 SONARY EAST JAMSHEDPUR , INDIA JHARKHAND PURBA SINGHBHUM DPID-CLID-IN30174010147735 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANDAN KUMAR MITRA LATE M NITRA B-G2 PRANTIKA APARTMENT RIVER S MEET ROAD POST SONARI JAMSHEDPUR INDIA JHARKHAND PURBA SINGHBHUM DPID-CLID-IN30039412528806 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJ KISHORE PRASAD NA NA NA QR NO- 93-01-07 ROAD NO- 19 ADITYAPUR-II JAMSHEDPUR INDIA JHARKHAND SERAIKELA DPID-CLID-IN30174010164017 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASIT KUMAR SAKALDEO PRASAD LIG- 278 R ADITYAPUR - 2 JAMSHEDPUR , INDIA JHARKHAND SERAIKELA DPID-CLID-IN30174010174775 1100 04-JAN-2026
PANDU RAM SOREN NA NA NA ORIENTAL BANK OF COMMERCE ASHIANA TRADE CENTRE ADITYAPUR JAMSHEDPUR INDIA JHARKHAND SERAIKELA DPID-CLID-IN30125028486638 1100 04-JAN-2026
JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH RAM SWARTH SINGH CROSS ROAD, NO- 4, K-2, 23, TELCO COLONY, , JAMSHEDPUR JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND PURBA SINGHBHUM DPID-CLID-1203450000154233 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARERAM PRASAD SHRIVASTAVA LATE BALDEO PRASADSHRIVASTAVA FLAT NO 3326 PHASE 6B VIJAYA GARDEN BARIDIH PO BARIDIH JAMSHEDPUR JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND PURBA SINGHBHUM DPID-CLID-1601010000121858 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAMIR KUMAR MAHATO KRISHNA CHANDRA MAHATO INDANE BOTTLING PLANT GAMHARIA , JAMSHEDPUR INDIA JHARKHAND SERAIKELA DPID-CLID-IN30039412319527 1100 04-JAN-2026
SIKHAR NAIK NA NA NA INDANE BOTTLING PLANT GAMHARIA , JAMSHEDPUR INDIA JHARKHAND SERAIKELA DPID-CLID-IN30039412319594 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMAR VIJAY PURTY LATE MICHAEL PURTY INDANE BOTTLING PLANT PO GAMHARIA , JAMSHEDPUR INDIA JHARKHAND SERAIKELA DPID-CLID-IN30039412391445 1100 04-JAN-2026
SWAPAN KUMAR MAHATO NA NA NA INDANE BOTTLING PLANT POST GAMHARIA DIST SERAIKELA  KHARSWAN JAMSHEDPUR  JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND SERAIKELA DPID-CLID-IN30039413252634 1100 04-JAN-2026
GHANSHYAM MAHATO LATE JAIRAM MAHATO INDANE BOTTLING PLANT INDIAN OIL CORPN LTD GAMHARIA SERAIKELLA KHARSWAN JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND SERAIKELA DPID-CLID-IN30039413725096 1100 04-JAN-2026
BINOD KUMAR MAHTO LATE NOGAN MAHTO INDANE BOTTLING PLANT INDIAN OIL CORPN LTD PO GAMHARIA DIST SERAIKELLA KHARSWAN INDIA JHARKHAND SERAIKELA DPID-CLID-IN30039413746280 1100 04-JAN-2026
GANESH CHOUDHARY LATE NARAYAN CHOUDHARY INDANE BOTTLING PLANT PO GAMHARIA , DIST SERAI KELA KHARSWAN INDIA JHARKHAND SERAIKELA DPID-CLID-IN30039413746329 1100 04-JAN-2026
NIRAL JOJO CHRISTODAS JOJO INDANE BOTTLING PLANT GAMHARIA JAMSHEDPUR DIST SERAIKELLA KHARSWAN JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND SERAIKELA DPID-CLID-IN30039413746360 1100 04-JAN-2026
MADHUSUDAN MAHATO CHANDRA MOHAN MAHATO INDANE BOTTLING PLANT INDIAN OIL CORPN LTD JAMSHEDPUR JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND SERAIKELA DPID-CLID-IN30039413746379 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASH CHANDRA MAHATO LATE NARENDRA NATHMAHATO INDANE BOTTLING PLANT INDIAN OIL CORPN LTD PO GAMHARIA JAMSHEDPUR INDIA JHARKHAND SERAIKELA DPID-CLID-IN30039413746396 1100 04-JAN-2026
RATAN MAHATO NA NA NA INDANE BOTTLING PLANT INDIAN OIL CORPN LTD JAMSHEDPUR JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND SERAIKELA DPID-CLID-IN30039413746407 1100 04-JAN-2026
UMIYAN JOY RUNDA SHRI ALBERT RUNDA INDANE BOTTLING PLANT INDIAN OIL CORPN LTD GAMHARIA SERAIKELLA KHARSWAN INDIA JHARKHAND SERAIKELA DPID-CLID-IN30039413746430 1100 04-JAN-2026



PARMESHWAR NAIK LATE SITA NATHNAIK INDANE BOTTLING PLANT INDIAN OIL CORPN LTD MD , JAMSHEDPUR INDIA JHARKHAND SERAIKELA DPID-CLID-IN30039413758496 1100 04-JAN-2026
TULSHI NAIK LATE JAGGANATH NAIK INDANE BOTTLING PLANT INDIAN  OIL CORPN LTD MD , JAMSHEDPUR INDIA JHARKHAND SERAIKELA DPID-CLID-IN30039413758507 1100 04-JAN-2026
BABU RAM HANSDA LATE MANGAL HANSDA INDANE BOTTLING PLANT INDIAN OIL CORPN LTD PO GAMHARIA DIST SERAIKELLA KHARSWAN INDIA JHARKHAND SERAIKELA DPID-CLID-IN30039413764038 1100 04-JAN-2026
PALASH CHANDRA DAS NA NA NA REFUJEE COLONY PO- CHAKRADHARPUR DIST- SINGHBHUM WEST , INDIA JHARKHAND PASHCHIM SINGHBHUM DPID-CLID-IN30174010067605 1100 04-JAN-2026
ABHIJIT GOSWAMI DR A KGOSWAMI CO- DR A K GOSWAMI TUNGRI PO- CHAIBASA DIST- SINGHBHUM W INDIA JHARKHAND PASHCHIM SINGHBHUM DPID-CLID-IN30174010105619 1100 04-JAN-2026
KUNAL SARAF NA NA NA EUROPEAN QUARTTERS W NO -09 , CHAIBASA JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND PASHCHIM SINGHBHUM DPID-CLID-1201092600194604 550 04-JAN-2026
KUSUM MOHTA NA NA NA GOPAL DAS KOTHARI MADHU BAZAR , CHAIBASA JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND PASHCHIM SINGHBHUM DPID-CLID-1201092600217903 1100 04-JAN-2026
KEDAR NATH GUPTA NA NA NA AT AND POST JAGNNATHPUR WEST SINGHBHUM , JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND PASHCHIM SINGHBHUM DPID-CLID-IN30125028532442 275 04-JAN-2026
RAJ KUMAR SHARMA LATE MLSHARMA GOMTI KUNJ CART SARAI ROAD BYE LANE, UPPER BAZAR RANCHI INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-IN30210510052440 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY NA NA NA ASSISTANT CIVIL COURT , RANCHI JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-1201060000731697 275 04-JAN-2026
SHATRUGHAN RAM JOKHAN RAM L I C OF INDIA BRANCH - II PURLIA ROAD, RANCHI RANCHI JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-1201092600020703 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR NA NA NA CO SRI JAGDISH DAS QR NO- 153-T-2TS NEW A-G COLONY, DORANDA RANCHI JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-1201092600138481 550 04-JAN-2026
RENU KUMARI NA NA NA P N B ZONAL OFFICE, BAGROY MARKET, , RANCHI JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-1201092600182394 550 04-JAN-2026
GOPI KISHAN DHANDHANIA SHREE BABU LALDHANDHANIA SHREE SHYAM DRUG HOUSE, 6, RANI SATI MARKET, LALJI HIRJI ROAD, RANCHI JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-1201370000122527 550 04-JAN-2026
AMERIKA SAO NA NA NA KUMHAR TOLI IRGU ROAD KAILASH MANDIR RANCHI JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-1203350000933355 220 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY PAUL SUKUMAR PAUL 1 PEACE ROAD LALPUR , RANCHI JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-1203840000415932 220 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA MUKHERJEE ASHISH MUKHERJEE 659A NAVIN MITRA ROAD BURDWAN COMPOUND , RANCHI INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-IN30039412629762 550 04-JAN-2026
TANZEEM ALAM NA NA NA 4 F  HERA APARTMENT BEHIND PUNJAB SWEET HOUSE MAIN ROAD RANCHI INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413236770 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJDEEP SANJAY JOHN LATE HERBERT JOHN FLAT NO- 1 3RD FLOOR SOPAN APARTMENT PURULIA ROAD  LOWADIH RANCHI INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413765975 550 04-JAN-2026
SHEELA DEVI NA NA NA QR NO A 2, STATE BANK STAFF QUARTERS BURDWAN COMPOUND, LALPUR, RANCHIJHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-IN30088814472935 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH MURARKA GOPAL MURARKA KAMLA KRISHNA NIWAS HOUSE NO 1414A LAKE ROAD RANCHI INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-IN30112716012513 1100 04-JAN-2026
SNEHA KABRA NA NA NA MARKET ROAD WEST UPPER BAZAR , RANCHI INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-IN30133018961093 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANAND MASIH GURIA JOHAN GURIA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD, RANCHI AFS AIRPORT HINOO RANCHI INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-IN30210510079627 1100 04-JAN-2026
PREM NATH NA NA NA H NO 14 STRT MOHALLA KUNWAR SINGH COLONY P O DORANDA THANA DORANDA RANCHI JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-1201060000175300 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH SHARAN BRAJ BASNI SHARAN KILBURN COLONY GOVINDPURI HINOO RANCHI JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-1304140001048349 935 04-JAN-2026
KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH NA NA NA HOUSE NO A5 ASHOK VIHAR PO ASHOK NAGAR DIST RANCHI INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413499119 1100 04-JAN-2026
MALTI MEHRA LATE TRILOK NATHMEHRA E-67, ASHOK VIHAR , RANCHI JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-1601010000196111 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR SHRI AMBIKAPRASAD QR NO B-2781-2 POST DHURWA DIST RANCHI JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-IN30039412073577 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBODH KUMAR SATYENDRA KUMAR SINGH SUBODH KUMAR ASSISTANT RURAL DEVELOPMENT DEPTT PROJECT BUILDING DHURWA RANCHI INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-IN30133018574648 1100 04-JAN-2026
KISHORE KUMAR NA NA NA VASUNDHRA GARDEN , HOUSE 202 A NEAR NCC OFFICE , BARIATU HARIHAR SINGH ROAD, BARIATU RANCHI INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-IN30112716820580 1100 04-JAN-2026
ALPNA ORAON SUDIPT ORAON AT PANDRA KURUKH ARPA POST HEHAL , RANCHI INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-IN30133018286020 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAVEEN KUMAR ORAON BALKRISHNA ORAON KURUKH AREPA VILL PANDRA PO HEHAL PS SUKHDEO NAGAR, RANCHI INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-IN30133018535342 550 04-JAN-2026
VINEETA SHARAN YOGENDRA PD SINGH P P PATH GANDHI NAGAR KANKE ROAD , RANCHI INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-IN30039412629560 1100 04-JAN-2026
PREM SINGH BHALLA NA NA NA NEAR TOP MORABADI PO RANCHI UNIVERSITY RANCHI JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-IN30051313144619 1100 04-JAN-2026
BACHAN LAL KUJUR LATE FROMDAN KUJUR 305A BHUIYA TOLI SAMLONG NAMKUM INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-IN30039412821866 1100 04-JAN-2026
FULGENCE TIRKEY NA NA NA BALE BAGAN SAMLONG CO KJ ANTHONY NAMKUM RANCHI INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413646728 918.5 04-JAN-2026
RICHARD IAN THORNTON NA NA NA BISHOP WESCOTT BOYS  SCHOOL NAMKUM , RANCHI INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-IN30112716191438 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHASHANK SHEKHAR MANDAL NA NA NA UNION BANK OF INDIA MURI-BRANCH , DIST- RANCHI JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-1601010000036350 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMITABH VERMA BRAJ BHUSHAN PRASAD SO LT BRAJ BHUSHAN PRASAD GOSHALA ROAD SIWAN BIHAR INDIA BIHAR SIWAN DPID-CLID-IN30051316475672 55 04-JAN-2026
NAGENDRA PRASAD HANSHNATH PRASAD OPP THE CHURCH MAHADEVA MISSION , SIWAN, INDIA BIHAR SIWAN DPID-CLID-IN30112716661455 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATISH CHANDRA JAISWAL PUNAM CHAND JAISWAL CO MS DEBI RAM BISHESHWAR LAL NAYA BAZAR NEAR TOWN THANA CHIURAHATTI SIWAN BIHAR INDIA BIHAR SIWAN DPID-CLID-IN30133018805565 1100 04-JAN-2026
MD SULEMAN NA NA NA VILL SAFI CHHAPRA PO BARHARIA DIST SIWAN BIHAR INDIA BIHAR SIWAN DPID-CLID-IN30099910017959 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURESH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA LATE SRI KEDARPDSHRIVASTAVA AT   NAYA BAZAR SIWAN ROAD PO MAHARAJGANJ DISTT SIWAN BIHAR INDIA BIHAR SIWAN DPID-CLID-IN30133018017453 825 04-JAN-2026
SHANKAR GOPAL NA NA NA AT GUDRI RAI KA CHOWK CHAPRA SARAN BIHAR INDIA BIHAR SARAN DPID-CLID-IN30058910113047 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHIKHA GUPTA ARUN KUMAR GUPTA EAST DAHIYAWAN BACK OF NEW MARKET CHAPRA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR SARAN DPID-CLID-IN30058910125468 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARUN KUMAR GUPTA J SHARAN H NO 17 C VILL DAHIYAVAN BUTANVARI P O CHAPRA DIST SARAN CHAPRA INDIA BIHAR SARAN DPID-CLID-IN30058910125597 1100 04-JAN-2026
PREM SHANKER DUTTA SAKET BIHARI DUTTA CO DR S B DUTTA SALEMPUR CHAPRA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR SARAN DPID-CLID-IN30177414247121 110 04-JAN-2026
DIPU KUMAR SINHA SRI PARMESHWARI SARAN CO  SHREE PARMESHWARI SARAN DAHIYAWAN TOLA , CHAPRA, INDIA BIHAR SARAN DPID-CLID-IN30112716904374 1100 04-JAN-2026
DINKAR RAMAN NA NA NA PRABHUNATH NAGAR HN 207 CHAPRA , SARAN BIHAR INDIA BIHAR SARAN DPID-CLID-IN30133018130818 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMARESH KUMAR MISHRA DR NAGESWAR PRASADMISHRA HOSPITAL ROAD CHAPRA , BIHAR INDIA BIHAR SARAN DPID-CLID-IN30125028675083 1100 04-JAN-2026
DINA NATH SINGH NA NA NA AT- BHIKHA CHAPAR POST - BHORE DIST- GOPALGANJ BIHAR INDIA BIHAR GOPALGANJ DPID-CLID-IN30099910024963 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHASHI SHEKHAR DWARY NA NA NA BANK OF INDIA MOTIJHEEL BRANCH MOTIJHEEL MUZAFFARPUR INDIA BIHAR MUZAFFARPUR DPID-CLID-IN30099910022283 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDHIR KUMAR SINHA MURARI PRASAD SINHA JURAN CHAPRA ROAD NO - 2 , MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR INDIA BIHAR MUZAFFARPUR DPID-CLID-IN30282210075445 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUMIT RAJ GUPTA BIMAL CHANDRA GUPTA CO BIMAL CHANDRA GUPTA CHOTI KALYAHI , MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR INDIA BIHAR MUZAFFARPUR DPID-CLID-1203840000272605 1100 04-JAN-2026
KHUSHBOO RAM LALA SINGH DAMUCHAR MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR , INDIA BIHAR MUZAFFARPUR DPID-CLID-IN30045014056345 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR NA NA NA VIMAL NIKETAN NAYA TOLA , MUZAFFARPUR INDIA BIHAR MUZAFFARPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720466561 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJIV KUMAR NA NA NA CO INDU BHUSHAN PRASAD NEW ROAD, NAYATOLA , MUZAFFARPUR INDIA BIHAR MUZAFFARPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720754439 1100 04-JAN-2026
NIRAJ KUMAR NA NA NA AT SHERPUR PS SADAR PO MIC BELA DISTT MUZAFFARPUR , MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR INDIA BIHAR MUZAFFARPUR DPID-CLID-IN30371910400628 11 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH MOHAN NA NA NA CO RAJESH MOHAN MOH:-PRASAN NAGAR, GOBARSAHI DUMRI ROAD, PO KABRA MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR INDIA BIHAR MUZAFFARPUR DPID-CLID-1201092400049561 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR VERMA KESHAVA KISHORE PRASAD KUNJ VIHAR NARAYANPUR ROAD MITHANPURA MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR INDIA BIHAR MUZAFFARPUR DPID-CLID-1203840000693186 550 04-JAN-2026
PARITOSH KUMAR NA NA NA JAI MANGALA HORTICULTURES AMGOLA , MUZAFFARPUR INDIA BIHAR MUZAFFARPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720636819 412.5 04-JAN-2026
MANISH KUMAR NA NA NA PANCHWATI COLONY CLUB ROAD MADNANI GALI,  PO RAMNA MUZAFFARPUR INDIA BIHAR MUZAFFARPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720713013 1100 04-JAN-2026
OM PRAKASH PRASAD NA NA NA CO GITA TIWARI SHANKAR PURI, SADPURA POST- RAMNA MUZAFFARPUR INDIA BIHAR MUZAFFARPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720952334 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIRUDHA KUMAR NA NA NA MDDM, COLLEGE EAST V C LANE MITHANPURA MUZAFFARPUR INDIA BIHAR MUZAFFARPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155721121274 550 04-JAN-2026
BINOD KUMAR LALAN ANAND SWAROOP SINGH AMGOLA PARAO POKHAR LANE NO-2 MUZAFFARPUR INDIA BIHAR MUZAFFARPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155721987076 528 04-JAN-2026
RAM BALAK SHARMA NA NA NA AT- HARIPUR KRISHNA PO- SIHO DIST- MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR INDIA BIHAR MUZAFFARPUR DPID-CLID-IN30099910024786 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRABHAT KUMAR SHYAM SUNDER PRASAD VIIL-DUMADI PO-KHABRA , MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR INDIA BIHAR MUZAFFARPUR DPID-CLID-1203840000124938 275 04-JAN-2026
MUSHTAQUE AHMAD NA NA NA BAZAR SAMITI ROAD PO MEHSAUL RAMPUR , DIST SITAMARHI INDIA BIHAR SITAMARHI DPID-CLID-IN30058910111824 1100 04-JAN-2026
AWDHESH PRASAD SINGH NA NA NA AT BAGAMUSA P O HAJIPUR DIST VAISHALI , HAJIPUR, PATNA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR VAISHALI DPID-CLID-1201910100345142 550 04-JAN-2026
BALRAM PRASAD SINGH RAM PRASAD SINGH J L COLLEGE, HAJIPUR BIHAR , HAJIPUR BIHAR INDIA BIHAR VAISHALI DPID-CLID-1203450000656161 1100 04-JAN-2026
BAIDYNATH PRASAD LATE BHONU PASWAN VILL BARI YUSUFPUR PO HAJIPUR DIST VAISHALI BIHAR INDIA BIHAR VAISHALI DPID-CLID-IN30039413695542 1100 04-JAN-2026
SARDENDU BANARJEE NA NA NA AT CHAKDHANAUTI NORTH OF CHAURASIA CHOWK PO INDUSTRIAL ARREA HAJIPUR INDIA BIHAR VAISHALI DPID-CLID-IN30112715407898 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR SINGH NA NA NA SO BARUN KUMAR SINGH KARHARI VAISHALI BIHAR NEAR KARHARI PANCHAYAT BHAWAN VAISHALI BIHAR INDIA INDIA BIHAR VAISHALI DPID-CLID-IN30051319686573 99 04-JAN-2026
ANAND KUMAR SINGH NA NA NA CO SHRI RAM EKWAL SINGH SUMAN  CHAMARAHRA MAHNAR ROAD , VAISHALI BIHAR INDIA BIHAR VAISHALI DPID-CLID-1201320000119413 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIBHA RANI VERMA KARTIK SHARAN VERMA MOH BELISARAI NEAR POSTAL QUARTER , MOTIHARI BIHAR INDIA BIHAR EAST CHAMPARAN DPID-CLID-1203320001006272 1100 04-JAN-2026
INDIRA KUMARI NA NA NA AYODHYA NAGAR KOLHUARWA JANUL CHAWK MOTIHARI BIHAR INDIA BIHAR EAST CHAMPARAN DPID-CLID-1203320001379420 550 04-JAN-2026
MOHD KALEEM AKHTER MD MONIF MOHALLA-AGARWA 3RD LANE EAST CHAMPARAN MOTIHARI BIHAR INDIA BIHAR EAST CHAMPARAN DPID-CLID-1203320001740519 550 04-JAN-2026
SONI VERMA NA NA NA MO -- BELISARAI BIJLI OFFICE KE SAMNE PO -- MOTIHARI EAST CHAMPARAN BIHAR INDIA BIHAR EAST CHAMPARAN DPID-CLID-1204470001211349 242 04-JAN-2026
PRATIMA SINGH AJAY KUMAR SINGH HNO 94 MOHALLA  SRI KRISHNA NAGAR MOTIHARI, EAST CHAMPARAN MOTIHARI INDIA BIHAR EAST CHAMPARAN DPID-CLID-IN30112716836143 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH NA NA NA AT & PO-PIPRAKHEM, VIA - BARACHAKIA, EAST CHAMPARAN, BIHAR BARACHAKIA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR EAST CHAMPARAN DPID-CLID-1202570000096228 11 04-JAN-2026
KEWAL DEVI RABI NANDAN KUMARRAY KRISHNA PURIPARBATIATDLA SOUTH OF CHECK POST BARBAT PASRAIN BETTIAH BIHAR INDIA BIHAR WEST CHAMPARAN DPID-CLID-1304140000387603 528 04-JAN-2026
PRABHAKAR RAM NA NA NA 131 NAVTOLIYAR TOWNVILL- NAVTOLIYA ANCHAL- BAHADURPUR DIST- DARBHANGA INDIA BIHAR DARBHANGA DPID-CLID-IN30099910019982 1100 04-JAN-2026
RANJU JHA NA NA NA 2 - G M ROAD UTSAV BHAWAN CAMPUS RAJKUMARGANJ LALBAGH DARBHANGA DARBHANGA INDIA BIHAR DARBHANGA DPID-CLID-IN30165310201897 121 04-JAN-2026
ALOK KUMAR THAKUR SHYAMA NAND THAKUR SO S N THAKUR MIRJAPUR LAL BAGH DARBHANGA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR DARBHANGA DPID-CLID-1201640000105189 275 04-JAN-2026
BADRI PRASAD MAHANSARIA BANSHIDHAR MAHANSARIA GULLOWARA IMLIGHAT , DARBHANGA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR DARBHANGA DPID-CLID-1201890000026589 1100 04-JAN-2026
UMA BAIROLIYA PRAMOD KUMAR BAIROLIYA CO PRAMOD KUMAR BAIROLIYA NATHMAL BAIROLIYA PATH GULLOWARA DARBHANGA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR DARBHANGA DPID-CLID-1201890000027014 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAMOD KUMAR CHOUDHARY NA NA NA CHOUDHARY METAL HOUSE KATKI BAZAR , DARBHANGA INDIA BIHAR DARBHANGA DPID-CLID-IN30112715196177 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIMLA DEVI DHANDHANIA NAND KISHORE DHANDHANIA CARE, KALOO RAM RAMESHWAR LAL GULLO BARA , DARBHANGA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR DARBHANGA DPID-CLID-IN30133017439005 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEEPENDRA KUMAR SINHA UMESH KUMAR SINHA SO UMESH KUMAR SINHA SOTI LANE,BLOCK NO 11 DARBHANGA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR DARBHANGA DPID-CLID-IN30032710354198 275 04-JAN-2026
RAM NARAYAN JHA NA NA NA CENTRAL BANK COLONY SARASWATI VIHAR PO LAXMISAGAR DARBHANGA INDIA BIHAR DARBHANGA DPID-CLID-IN30133018515759 1100 04-JAN-2026
BINA DEVI NA NA NA CENTRAL BANK COLONY SARASWATI VIHAR PO LAXMISAGAR DIST DARBHANGA INDIA BIHAR DARBHANGA DPID-CLID-IN30133018515767 1100 04-JAN-2026
PUSHPA KUMARI NA NA NA CENTRAL BANK COLONY SARASWATI VIHAR PO LAXMISAGAR DARBHANGA INDIA BIHAR DARBHANGA DPID-CLID-IN30133018515775 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAGANNATH PRASAD NA NA NA VILL SINGYOUN PO DHAMOURA VIA BABOOBARHI DIST MADHUBANI INDIA BIHAR MADHUBANI DPID-CLID-IN30021411943565 880 04-JAN-2026
RAM DEO PRASADMANJHI NA NA NA POST JAY NAGAR , , MADHUBANI BIHAR INDIA BIHAR MADHUBANI DPID-CLID-IN30133018049395 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIDYA NAND JHA NA NA NA SO LATE CHANDRAKANT JHA AT BHUIDHARA NEAR NATIONAL SCHOOL  DHURLAK ROAD SAMASTIPUR INDIA BIHAR SAMASTIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155721595525 528 04-JAN-2026
HITESH BHATTKARTA BHATTHUF NA NA NA 2 CHEZNOUS GULMOHAR CROSS ROAD NO 7 JVPD SCHEME VILE PARLE WEST , MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30045011200034 4400 04-JAN-2026
KAILASH RAMESHWAR ZANWAR NA NA NA 741 NEW GURUWAR PETH NEAR LUCKY BAKERY , PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1202990000788101 1100 04-JAN-2026
ISHWARBHAI HARIBHAI BHANUSHALI HARIBHAI BHANUSHALI CO ISHWARBHAI BHANUSHALI BARDANWALA NR MILAN CINEMA UNJHA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30047641890466 2200 04-JAN-2026
GAJJAR VINODKUMAR KANTILAL NA NA NA 25-79 GANPATI MANDIRNI ASPAS MAIN BAZAR ROAD TA HAPIJ QUJARAT 384240 MAIN BAZAR ROAD HARIJ GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT PATAN DPID-CLID-IN30048424080096 110 04-JAN-2026
DINESHBHAI C TADVI CHHOTABHAI R TAVDI CENTRAL GROUND WATER BOARD MINISTRY OF WATER RESOURCES DIV- XIII, TELIBANDHA NAKA,G E ROAD RAIPUR INDIA CHATTISGARH RAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30036010104107 1100 04-JAN-2026
HANSABEN DINKARRAY MANIAR NA NA NA B-803 SURYAKETU TOWERS BODAKDEV AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-1204470000600531 55 04-JAN-2026
DIRGHAYU HIMANSHUBHAI OZA NA NA NA D - 91 ISHAN 1 BSEEMA HAL ANAND NAGAR STELITE AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-1207830000086633 154 04-JAN-2026
ANDAJHUSEN IBRAHIM SHAIKH NA NA NA BEHIND SARKARI DAVAKHANA, TAL - MANGROL, DIST - SURAT, AT & PO - KOSAMBA, SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-1204400000011601 550 04-JAN-2026
SADIK SULEMAN MULLA NA NA NA AT PO KOSAMBA TAL MANGROL , DIST SURAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30047642293967 110 04-JAN-2026
FATESINGBHAI CHUNILAL VASAVA CHUNILAL VASAVA AT AND POST KATHOR VALLABH NAGAR THAKORBHAIS CHALI TALUKA KAMREJ SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30047640957525 4400 04-JAN-2026
ANAND PRADEEP DEVASTHALI PRADEEP DEVASTHALI BLDG NO 4 FLAT NO 9 GOPINATH NAGAR KOTHRUD PUNE , PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1202990004929655 44 04-JAN-2026
ANURADHA NA NA NA C-111 HOPE SHIVALIK WEST BOARING CANAL ROAD NONRURAL-INR NEAR PANCHMUKHI MANDIR PATNA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH RAMPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720531491 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA SINGH BALWANT SINGH 205 AFAFANAN ANO AFAGANAN DHAMPUR DHAMPUR BIJNOR UP NEAR PNB MAIN BRANCH DHAMPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR DPID-CLID-IN30154935453315 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARJUN SINGH A S NEGI 13 RANI BAGH COLONY DHAMPUR BIJNOR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR DPID-CLID-IN30247040098235 550 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY BHALCHANDRA LONDHE B D LONHE 601 A WING GAYATRI CH SL DR CHARATSINGH COLONY RD CHAKALA ANDHERI E MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30021418890044 3300 04-JAN-2026
NARINDER KUMAR GOYAL LAL CHAND KUNGRIAN STREET , , NABHA INDIA PUNJAB PATIALA DPID-CLID-IN30048411561450 1100 04-JAN-2026
GAGAN DEEP SO BALDEV KRISHAN STREET NO1 MOHALLA- AMARPURA, AHMEDGARH HNO3762 DISTT SANGRUR INDIA PUNJAB SANGRUR DPID-CLID-IN30184610044044 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUKHDEEP KUMAR MOHINDER KUMAR 583 VILLAMARGARH TEHMALERKOTLA, DISTT SGR AMARGARH PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB SANGRUR DPID-CLID-1202540000296051 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANJU BALA DEEPAK KUMAR HOUSE NO 589 GALI NO 7 KATCHA COLLEGE ROAD BARNALA INDIA PUNJAB BARNALA DPID-CLID-IN30154919354271 2475 04-JAN-2026
NRIPESH MITTAL JUGAL KISHORE HNO4968 AFFIM WALI GALI , BATHINDA INDIA PUNJAB BATHINDA DPID-CLID-IN30133018373669 2200 04-JAN-2026
DHIRAJ MURARI UMREDKAR MURARI MAHADEO UMREDKAR 705 OBI ONGC CLY POONAM NAGAR MAHAKALI CAVES ROAD ANDHERI E MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30267933217308 2200 04-JAN-2026
VEERA N BHATHEA NA NA NA B 10 MALINEE APTS M C RD CANOSSA CONVENT SCHOOL ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30047642439349 1100 04-JAN-2026
GIRDHARI LAL KARAMCHANDANI GHANSHYAMDAS KARAMCHANDANI 262,LOUTS GARDEN, FLAT NO 502A, MANORAMA GANJ, INDORE M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-IN30109810089506 1100 04-JAN-2026
GENDALAL YADAV NANKU YADAV 25 ANJANI NAGAR BADI BHAMORI , INDORE INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-IN30060110280841 5500 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL MAHESHWARI LAXMIKANT MAHESHWARI 221, KASERA BAZAR TA SHAJAPUR , DIST SHAJAPUR INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-IN30015910330326 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK BHANDARI R C BHANDARI 30, PADMAWATI COLONY VINAYAK APPARTMENTS FLAT NO 302 INDORE INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-IN30015910489325 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIVEK GORE MANOHAR GORE 81, GANESH PURI KHAJARANA , INDORE INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-IN30015910490938 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAHUL MANAWAT NA NA NA 14 LAD COLONY , INDORE INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-IN30048411413356 2200 04-JAN-2026
DEVENDRA G CHIPLUNKAR GANPAT DAGDU CHIPLUNKAR FLT N 403, SATTB HAVAN CHS, PLT N 31, SEC 14, KOPAR KHAIRANE , NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30115128494517 2200 04-JAN-2026
KESHAV GOMAJI SONTAKKE NA NA NA SETOR 14 PLOT 30, GOODWILL CORNER FLAT NO 402, NEAR GARDEN KOPAR KHAIRANE NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI DPID-CLID-IN30047640091492 4400 04-JAN-2026
BALKRISHNA SHANTARAM MHAPANKAR SHANTARAM BALKRISHNA MHAPANKAR A101 OM APTS , GITA NAGAR BHAYANDAR WEST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30247011150924 4400 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA BRIJ MOHAN LAL 537 SECTOR 3 R K PURAM NEW DELHI , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1203320008786062 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEENA MUKHERJEE H S ARPALANI 1044 SECTOR 8 R K PURAM NEAR RANI JHANSI SCHOOL NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30051317937967 550 04-JAN-2026
AVINASH CHANDER MOHAN LAL 1129 SECTOR 8 R K PURAM NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30036021988544 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRIYAMVADA SAXENA SUDHIR KUMAR SAXENA CO SHRI SUDHIR KUMAR SAXENA, DY INSPECTOR GENERAL OF POLICE CBI, M-22, NIVEDITA KUNJ, SECTOR-10, R K PURAM,   NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30611490449594 2200 04-JAN-2026
GEETA TANWAR BRAHM SINGH 808 BLOCK- DG SAROJINI NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30096610511674 550 04-JAN-2026
AJAYKUMAR MITHUSINGH MEHTA MITHUSINGH MEHTA 201, HAMIRMAL JYOT APRT, OPP RAMMANDIR ROAD, BHAYANDERW, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1201120000058991 550 04-JAN-2026
KALAVATI RASIKLAL RAMI NA NA NA A7, SONAL APT, SAROJINI NAIDU RD, KANDIVALI W MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1301870000166975 2200 04-JAN-2026



RAM BHAROSI LALGUPTA NA NA NA 1 B 10 SHIV SHAKTI COLONY GANDHI PATH SHASTRI NAGAR , JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1203350000743224 1100 04-JAN-2026
NIRMALA MISHRA NA NA NA WO RAJENDRA KUMAR DIXIT 104 AKSHAT APARTMENT BIHARI MARG BANIPARK JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039417372530 550 04-JAN-2026
SUSHILA DEVI GUPTA JAGDISH PRASAD GUPTA B 237 , VIDHYADHAR NAGAR JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30116030228688 550 04-JAN-2026
PRAMOD KUMAR SHUKLA J P SHUKLA FLAT NO 102 B BLOCK NO A6 KAMAL APPARTMENTS 2 BANI PARK JAIPUR RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30047642304985 1100 04-JAN-2026
KANTA DEVI MOHAN LAL KOLI 45 SHIVRAM COLONY JAGATPURA JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30073210107190 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATISH CHANDRA TIWARI NA NA NA 268 ASHOK VIHAR COLONY JAGATPURA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30023911887718 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJHANS MEENA NANAGA RAM C-7, ASHISH VIHAR RBI CLY JAGATPURA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1201770100043682 2200 04-JAN-2026
NANAGA RAM MEENA BHORI LAL MEENA C-7, ASHISH VIHAR RBI CLY JAGATPURA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1201770100043697 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHATRUGHAN MISHRA KRISHAN MISHRA E 374 DELTA 1 GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR , GREATER NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30302854472179 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP KUKRETI NA NA NA H 195 SECTOR 63 NOIDA OUT WORKS NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-1203320006489659 335.5 04-JAN-2026
PIYUSH VARDHAN S P YADAV 262A SOUTH CIVIL LINE , , MUZAFFARNAGAR U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30047640183645 550 04-JAN-2026
PRIYA VARSHNEY VIMAL BABOO VARSHNEY H NO 57 AVAS VIKAS SASNI GATE ALIGARH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30177412772634 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHAN LAL NA NA NA HNO-144, NARSI PURAM PO BAAD , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720986417 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHIV SINGH SHRI SAHAB SINGH VILL DHANA TEJA PO BARARI , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720986458 1100 04-JAN-2026
RATAN SINGH NA NA NA VILL PO BHAINSHA , , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720986571 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJAN SINGH NA NA NA VILL TEJA PO BARARI , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155721006952 1100 04-JAN-2026
KARAN SINGH SHIV CHARAN SINGH VILL DHANA TEJA PO- BARARI , NATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155721007308 1100 04-JAN-2026
BABU LAL SHRI SHKKHA RAM DHANA TEJA BARARI , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155721007656 1100 04-JAN-2026
HANSRAJ LATE SHRI SHIVLAL C-71, CHANDAR PUR COLONY DHOLI PIAO , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155721007787 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOPAL SINGH NA NA NA VILL BHAINSA PO MATHURA , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155721011427 1100 04-JAN-2026
PREM PAL SINGH NA NA NA VILL AND PO BHAINSA , , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155721011468 220 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH BABU NA NA NA NAGLA SHIVJEE PO KRISHNA NAGAR , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155721011523 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHOLA NA NA NA 10 C M D MRP , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155721011777 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANUP SINGH SHRI MAGH SINGH VILL DHANA TEJA PO BARARI , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155721012207 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAHNO SINGH SHRI AYODHYA SINGH VILL PO BAAD , , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155721012215 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHURA SINGH NA NA NA VILL PO BAAD , , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155721012223 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA GUPTA NA NA NA QNO1213, REFINERY NAGAR, MATHURA , UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30100610022433 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAWAB SINGH SO LATE SHRIVIJENDRASINGH VILL &POBAAD DIST-MATHURA UP , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30100610029762 1100 04-JAN-2026
PROBIN PHUKAN LATE I NPHUKAN 2  22 M R NAGAR , MATHURA , UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30020610268095 1100 04-JAN-2026
TARA DEVI NA NA NA 83 NARSIPURAM COLONY AURANGABAD MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30020610275709 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAROJ KHAN NA NA NA 282 M R NAGAR , MATHUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30039411040483 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHIV DUTT SINGH BABU SINGH SO BABULAL 71 NERSI PURAM AURANGABAD MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155711100525 1100 04-JAN-2026
NIDHI KULSHRESTHA RAVINDRA NATH KULSHRESTHA 352, MATHURA REFINERY NAGAR, , MATHURA, UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30021412182218 11 04-JAN-2026
ARVIND KUMAR VERMA NA NA NA SECTOR-1 QR NO 16 MATHURA REFINERY , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30039413607273 1100 04-JAN-2026
PANNA LAL YADAV NA NA NA Q NO 4123 M R NAGAR , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30039413662797 1100 04-JAN-2026
C S PRAAD NA NA NA QR NO 2211 AT PO M R NAGAR , DIST MATHURA  U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30039413662800 1100 04-JAN-2026
B DAS GUPTA NA NA NA 2167 REFINERY NAGAR , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30039413662836 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJVEER SINGH NA NA NA VILLAGE AJAMPUR NEAR CHAMUNDA TEMPLE PO MATHURA U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30039413662924 1100 04-JAN-2026
SULTAN SINGH LATE SHRI SHANKARSINGH VILLAGE   POST BAAD , , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30112716133496 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUNNA LAL SHRI JAWAHAR SINGH VILLAGE  BAAD , PO- BAAD MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30112716362675 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARI OM VERMA NA NA NA OM KARESHWAR COLONY RANCHI BANGAR BAD MATHURA UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30133018413913 1100 04-JAN-2026
SORAN SINGH SHRI HARBHAJAN SINGH VILLAGE BAAD POST BAAD , MATHGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30133018588137 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOPI RAM NA NA NA 156 NARSIPURAM , , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720480703 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATYAPAL SINGH NA NA NA 5157, REFINERY NAGAR , , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720967519 1100 04-JAN-2026
PANKAJ KUMAR NA NA NA QTE NO 318, MATHURA REFINERY NAGAR , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720967550 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAME SINGH NINNO SINGH PO AND VILL BAD ANGANPURA , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720971769 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARESH KUMAR NA NA NA QTR NO 241 REFINERY NAGAR , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720983343 1100 04-JAN-2026
TOTA RAM NA NA NA 103, NARSI PURAM AURANGABAD MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720984024 1100 04-JAN-2026
FUZAIL AHMAD NA NA NA C-11-A INDUPURAM COLONY , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720984657 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM SINGH NA NA NA VILL-GOPAL PURA PO-BAAD , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720985666 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURESH CHANDRA NA NA NA 129 NARSINPURAM , , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720986028 1100 04-JAN-2026
S B INGH NA NA NA QNO 344 MATHURA REFINERY NAGAR , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720986193 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAGANNATH PRASAD YAD RAM VILLAGE AND POST BAD , , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720986505 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMHET NA NA NA B-115 INDU PURAM AURANGABAD ROAD , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720999211 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHAGAT SINGH SHRI LATOORIYA RAM VILL AND P O BAAD , , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155720999245 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHANI RAM JAI DEV SINGH 294, NARSIPURAM , , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155721006663 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOPICHAND NA NA NA HNO -96 NARSIPURAM , , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155721007078 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOPESH KUMAR DIXIT NA NA NA 1234 MATHURA REFINERY NAGAR , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155721007664 1100 04-JAN-2026
PATI RAM SHRI NATHILAL V1 DHANATEJA PO BARARI , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155721007851 1100 04-JAN-2026
S N HARMA LATE K CSHARMA 119 NARSIPURAM , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155721011396 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY SHARMA SHRI P LSHARMA 16 M R NAGAR , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155721011401 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHA RAM MEENA NA NA NA C-34, KADAM BIHAR RANCHI BANGER , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155721011603 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANDAN SINGH NA NA NA VILL PO BAAD , , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155721011679 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHAGWAN SINGH NA NA NA VILL BAAD -BAAD , , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155721011793 1100 04-JAN-2026
GHEGH RAJ LATE SHRI GAJPATSINGH D-23, KADAMB VIHAR RANCHI BANGAR , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155721011873 1100 04-JAN-2026
P C TBARLA NA NA NA QNO- 2216 MR NAGAR , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155721011994 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARSINGH PURTY NA NA NA QTR NO-557 AT PO MATHURA REFINERY TOWNSHIP MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155721012143 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM SINGH NA NA NA 165, TOWNSHIP , , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155721012256 1100 04-JAN-2026
WAKIL RAI LATE BALDEV RAI QTR NO-5526, MATHURA REFINERY NAGAR , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30155721012272 1100 04-JAN-2026
BEHARI LAL MIRCHANDANI SH NARU MAL KISHOR PURA VRINDAVAN MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30020610933751 550 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR JAIN NA NA NA 118, JAIPUR HOUSE , , AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30155710443539 550 04-JAN-2026
RADHA CHARAN NA NA NA GRAM POST AURANGA BAD TI LPALWAL , FARIDABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30155711210923 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHALENDRA KUMAR SHRI SAMBHU DAYALSHARMA 64  35 A  1 NAI ABADI TAL FIROZ KHAN AGRA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-1203350001477683 330 04-JAN-2026
SATYENDER SINGH NA NA NA 58 293 F SARAY KHWAJA KRAPAL BHAWAN AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30018312947078 660 04-JAN-2026
MAMTA SHARMA NA NA NA 37A10 BADRISH MADHU NAGAR , AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30155720534774 330 04-JAN-2026
PUSHPA LATA AGARWAL SHRI ARUN KUMARAGARWAL C-12, ALOK NAGAR, JAIPUR HOUSE, , AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30155720549061 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHIKAM SINGH NA NA NA MOHALLA-SOHALLA PO-PRATAP PURA , AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30155720604160 1100 04-JAN-2026
NIRAV BALUJA NA NA NA 497A, BALUGANJ GWALIOR ROAD , AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30155720827856 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARCHANA SAXENA NA NA NA WO S K SAXENA CANARA BANK CIRCLE OFFICE 71, NEHRU NAGAR, M G ROAD AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30155720876215 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUNNA LAL NA NA NA 3530 RAV KI MANDI WARI MASHZID SHAH GANJ AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30267930145285 1100 04-JAN-2026
RENU RANI RAKESH KUMAR AGARWAL 1173 BAGH FARZANA ROAD CIVIL LINES AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30055610283686 1100 04-JAN-2026
PREM NARAIN KATARA NA NA NA VILLAGE KEHRAI , PRATAP PURA AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30011810664658 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA SINGH SH DALEL SINGH 246- PASCHIMPURI COLONY , , AGRA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-1201700000008271 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARESH KUMAR SRI RLJADAUN 63, DIA SHASHTRI NAGAR KHANDARI AGRA UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-1202140000023307 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHARMENDERA LAROIYA KEWAL LAROIYA KRISHAN MR DHARMENDER LAROIYA IDEA MOBILECOMM LTD CRYSTAL TOWER FATEHABAD ROAD AGRA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-1202990005243958 1100 04-JAN-2026
VANDANA JAIN ANIL JAIN 77 GANDHI NAGAR BYE PASS ROAD , AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30011810590462 1100 04-JAN-2026
GAGAN GOYAL SHRI GRIRAJ KISHOREGOYAL 3012, KALA MAHAL NEAR WATER TANK , AGRA UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-1201640000026546 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHISHIR CHANDRA BANSAL NA NA NA 18101 CITY STATION ROAD , AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30112716981719 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA MARWAH RAJESH MARWAH F 284 KAMLA NAGAR , AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30011810091438 1100 04-JAN-2026
URMILA BANSAL VIJAY KUMAR BANSAL CO KUMAR & COMPANY 27613 PATHWARI , AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30155710777825 1100 04-JAN-2026
ALKA JAIN MR SUSHIL CHANDJAIN D-80, KAMLA NAGAR, AGRA AGRA UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-1202140000000638 1100 04-JAN-2026
VANIKA AGARWAL NA NA NA 6260, BELANGUNJ, , AGRA UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-1202140000022584 1100 04-JAN-2026
AVRAN SINGH METRA PAL SINGH AMBEDKAR PARK SAILAI , FIROZABAD UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-1202140000029459 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEEPIKA DAYALANI MR KESHAV DAYALANI E279 KAMALA NAGAR , AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30133018587151 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAKUNTALA AGARWAL BUDH PRAKASH AGARWAL 20, GANGE GAURI BAGH BALKESHWAR , AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30155720795373 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHUTOSH GUPTA NA NA NA 64, INDER ENCLAVE BALKESHWAR AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30155720812665 1100 04-JAN-2026
KANAK SINGHAL NA NA NA F-113 KAMLA NAGAR , AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30100610004101 1100 04-JAN-2026
DINESH CHAND AGARWAL NA NA NA F-113 KAMLA  NAGAR , AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30100610042330 1100 04-JAN-2026
KALPANA BAJPAI MUKUND BAJPAI E43, NEW AGRA , , AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30169610183045 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR RAJNATH GUPTA HNO6180 PHATAK SURAJBAN , AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30011810522042 220 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR MARWAH AMRIT LAL MARWAH F 284 , KAMLA NAGAR AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30011810648406 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURAT KATYAL NA NA NA A 50 INDER PURI NEW AGRA , AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30155711333186 1100 04-JAN-2026
GULJEET SINGH DALJEET SINGH A-616 KAMLA NAGAR , , AGRA UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-1201090001457960 825 04-JAN-2026
ANJU SHARMA ADITYA KUMAR 8 ADANBAGH EXTENSION, DAYALBAGH , AGRA UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-1201090002461913 275 04-JAN-2026
MOHD SHAHID KHAN NA NA NA 32, PUSHPANJALI BAG PHASE - I DAYALBAG AGRA UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-1202140000022611 1100 04-JAN-2026
MALA GUPTA NA NA NA 51,  SAHITYA KUNJ MG ROAD 202,RAJDEEP APPARTMENTS, DAYAL BAGH AGRA UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-1202140000042271 1100 04-JAN-2026
GIRISH KUMAR CHUGH NA NA NA 100 AMITA VIHAR KAMLA NAGAR AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30112715864909 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR JAIN NA NA NA 20 ASHOKA ENCLAVE NEAR JEEVAN JYOTI 100 FEET ROAD DAYALBAGH AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30112716569374 1100 04-JAN-2026
PUNEET PRAKASH V P BHATNAGAR 3187 PREM NAGAR DAYAL BAGH AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30154918459549 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAVEEN BAJAJ ARJUN DEV BAJAJ 63, PUSHPANJALI EXTN DAYAL BAGH , AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30155720453937 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR DEVENDRA SWAROOP KULSHRESTHA 28 - ASHOK ENCLAVE DAYAL BAGH , , AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30155720748631 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJEEV KUMAR SATSANGI LATE SHRI SATYAPRAKASHSATSANGI 6125-126, SOAMI NAGAR DAYAL BAGH , AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30155721017201 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURESH BABOO AGRAWAL NA NA NA B-89 TRANS YAMUNA COLONY , AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30072410061205 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK SWAROOP GUPTA NA NA NA B - 690 PHASE - I, TRANS YAMUNA COLONY RAM BAGH, AGRA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30020610633808 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHISH KUMAR SINGH NA NA NA BEHIND ARORA PETROL PUMP LEENA KUNJ FOUNDRY NAGAR AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30155720999768 1100 04-JAN-2026
NIRBHIKA AGARWAL SH MUKE KUMARSINGHAL H NO - 310 AVAS VIKAS COLONY, SECTOR - 10 SIKANDRA, AGRA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30020610627258 1100 04-JAN-2026
S K YADAV B D YAAV 62, MANAS NAGAR, SHAH GANJ, AGRA, UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30226910392284 550 04-JAN-2026
VIRENDRA DIXIT LATE SRI LSDIXIT A-3, KRISHNAPURI NEAR PRATAP NAGAR JAIPUR HOUSE AREA AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30155720645483 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJ KUMAR SINGHAL M G SINHAL 1120 KHOJA HAWALI NAI KI MANDI AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30155720706982 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANITA GUPTA NA NA NA ANITA GUPTA CO RAMESH CHANDRA GUPTA IN FRONT OF BHADAWAR TENT HOUSE PO BAH DISTT AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30088814240033 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURESH CHAND GUPTA NA NA NA INFRONT OF LIC OFFICE NEAR ROAD WAYS BUS STAND FATIYABAD AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30155720475762 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJEEV KUMAR GUPTA DAL CHANDRA GUPTA JAITHPUR KALAN , , AGRA UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-1202140000079536 550 04-JAN-2026
UPENDRA SINGH SIRSHWAJ SINGH INFRONT OF POLICE STATION BARHAN , AGRA UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-1202140000010659 550 04-JAN-2026
OM PRAKASH TYAGI NA NA NA TEACHER RASHTRIYA INTER - COLLEGE, BARHAN, AGRA UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-1202140000023252 1100 04-JAN-2026
VINDESHWARI TYAGI SHRI LAKHANSINGHTYAGI BARHAN , , AGRA UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-1202140000023541 1100 04-JAN-2026
PANKAJ KUMAR AGRAWAL JAI NARAYAN AGRAWAL 44, BAGH, CHHINGAMAL , FIROZABAD UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FIROZABAD DPID-CLID-IN30282210137030 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIVEK KUMAR AGRAWAL JAY NARAYAN AGRAWAL 44, BAGH CHHINGAMAL , FIROZABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FIROZABAD DPID-CLID-IN30282210137057 1100 04-JAN-2026
RASHMI AGRAWAL SHRI MANOJ KUMARAGRAWAL 44 BAGH CHINGAMAL , , FIROZABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FIROZABAD DPID-CLID-IN30165310218564 770 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY NA NA NA CO 12 ,SHIVAJI STREET FIROZABAD , FIROZABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FIROZABAD DPID-CLID-IN30055610328289 1100 04-JAN-2026
UDAY BIR SINGH SHRI VIR PALSINGH HOUSE NO 17, VILLAGE NARKHI, , FIROZABAD UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FIROZABAD DPID-CLID-1201090000081610 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR TRIVEDI KRIPASHANKER TRIVEDI 792 1, BEHIND BABULAL ROLLING MILLS GWALIOR ROAD,OUTSIDE KHANDERAO GATE JHANSI UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI DPID-CLID-1201370000117747 275 04-JAN-2026
KAILASH CHANDRA JAIN PARMANAND JAIN MAYUR BIHAR COLONY INFRINT MEDICAL BEHIND JAI MAHA KALI JHANSI UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI DPID-CLID-1203320002744831 1100 04-JAN-2026
SONU BANGA NA NA NA 29, LALITPUR ROAD CANTT , JHANSI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI DPID-CLID-IN30155720339707 1100 04-JAN-2026



RAJENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL NA NA NA 135 NAZAI BAZAR , , JHANSI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI DPID-CLID-IN30155720769902 550 04-JAN-2026
ANAND KUMAR GUPTA SRI K NGUPTA CO KAILASH NARAYAN MANBHARAN PURA MOTH , JHANSI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI DPID-CLID-IN30155720928298 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJIV GUPTA NA NA NA 9406, CIVIL LINES BEHIND LIC OFFICE , JHANSI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI DPID-CLID-IN30155720933818 1100 04-JAN-2026
DINESH CHANDRA DHUSAR LATE SRI SITARAMDHUSAR 46 ,   LAXMAN  GANJ , , JHANSI    U P  INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI DPID-CLID-IN30100610045313 1100 04-JAN-2026
AWDHESH KUMAR CHOUBEY LATE POORAN LALCHOUBEY H NO 14 DAROO BHONDELA JHANSI , DISTT JHANSI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI DPID-CLID-IN30011810135790 1100 04-JAN-2026
SMT MEERA RANI SH B LAL CO B B LAL PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK JHANSI FORT, U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI DPID-CLID-IN30051310257924 1100 04-JAN-2026
SYED RIZWAN HAIDERZAIDI SYED ALIM HUSSAIN 89, MEWATIPURA , , JHANSI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI DPID-CLID-IN30155720947267 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR GOYAL LATE SHRI VVGUPTA A3 AJAY ENCLAVE COLONY NEAR TULSA VIVAH GHAR DANDIYAR PURA JHANSI UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI DPID-CLID-IN30155720948862 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEERJA SRIVASTAVA SHRI RAM NARAYANLALSRIVASTAVA RB III 609 A WEST RAILWAY COLONY MISSION ROAD JHANSI, UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI DPID-CLID-IN30100610102871 275 04-JAN-2026
MADHU GOEL ONKAR NATH A149, DIN DAYAL NAGAR , , JHANSI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI DPID-CLID-IN30169610337434 1100 04-JAN-2026
NISHI SHUKLA CHAKRAPANI SHUKLA 115 ISAI TOLA ISAI TOLA , JHANSI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI DPID-CLID-IN30115123058718 330 04-JAN-2026
ABHINAY SINGH HAYARAN MR G DHAYARAN ISAI CHOWKI KHAILAR BHEL JHANSI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI DPID-CLID-IN30051310542569 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASH CHANDR JAIN NA NA NA BEHIND SHRI CHHETRAPAL JAIN TEMPLE GAUSHALA TALAIYA, CIVIL LINES LALITPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI DPID-CLID-IN30100610094480 550 04-JAN-2026
RAM DAS GUPTA NA NA NA 382  CHHATRASAL PURA LALITPUR , LALITPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LALITPUR DPID-CLID-IN30088813979823 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR SONI NA NA NA VILLAGE BANSI DIST LALITPUR , UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LALITPUR DPID-CLID-IN30051314192346 1100 04-JAN-2026
SARITA PANDEY DR RAVI SHANKARPANDEY 17-RAJENDRA NAGAR KARMER ROAD  ORAI UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ORAI DPID-CLID-1303190000044161 1100 04-JAN-2026
SITA RAM GUPTA NA NA NA 33 KAUSHAL MARKET GANDHI NAGAR ORAI UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JALAUN DPID-CLID-IN30051314841094 275 04-JAN-2026
RAM KISHUN PURWAR NA NA NA CO CHHATRASAL GRAMIN BANK RATH ROAD ORAI JALAUN INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JALAUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720283920 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR SINGH NA NA NA 2671 NEW PATEL NAGAR KALPI ROAD NEAR JAISWAL TOWER ORAI JALAUN INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JALAUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720334060 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAI PRAKASH AGRAWAL NA NA NA 387, JAWAHAR NAGAR NEW BASTI KONCH JALAUN INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JALAUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720394737 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAROJ MALCHAND SINGARIA DUNGARAM PEMARAM BAKOLA 1142 PRATAP NAGAR SEE 1, SANGANER JAIPUR ALWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-IN30373510003884 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAMMI KAPOOR LAL CHAND KAPOOR 247, SCHEME NO2 , , ALWAR INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-IN30220110528106 220 04-JAN-2026
SARLA GANDHI SHANKAR LAL VIVEKANAND CHOK , , ALWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-1201770100018248 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA SH SOHAN LALSHARMA 173, SCHEME NO1 ARYA NAGAR  ALWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-1201770100772000 1100 04-JAN-2026
URMILA GUPTA NA NA NA B-94, HASAN KHA MEWAT NAGAR ALWAR  ALWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-1201770100772490 550 04-JAN-2026
MAHESH CHANDRA GUPTA MADAN GOPAL C-799, BUDH VIHAR SHIVAJI PARK ROAD  ALWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-1201770100775624 1100 04-JAN-2026
MURARI LAL GUPTA PRABHOO LAL GUPTA 520, SCHEME NO 2 LAJPAT NAGAR  ALWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-1201770100775829 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAPIL JASORIA KAILASH CHAND JASORIA JASORIA SADAN KASHI RAM CIRCLE  ALWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-1201770100776155 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAMAL GUPTA RADHEY SHYAM GUPTA BERI WALA KUA KUSH MARG  ALWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-1201770100776588 550 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY GUPTA MAHAVEER PRASAD GUPTA MAHAWAR BHAWAN PRATAP BASS OLD ICE FACTORY ROAD ALWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-1201770100777321 1100 04-JAN-2026
GYAN CHAND GANDHI BODH RAJ GHANDI CHITWAN KI GALI HOUSE NO 7  ALWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-1201770100777539 550 04-JAN-2026
KAILASH CHAND MODI NA NA NA 20, SCHME NO3 BASANT VIHAR  ALWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-1201770100798502 1100 04-JAN-2026
MADHAVI KATIKI CHALAPATI KATIKI C 804 , RNA SPRINGS,CAMA ROAD, ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1204720000028142 550 04-JAN-2026
ABDULHAMID ABDUL SATTARSHAIKH ABDUL SATTAR SHAIKH SHANTARAM PATIL CHAWL PANDUPATIL LANE GAUTHAN ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30226912086716 209 04-JAN-2026
SUDHIR CHAUDHARY BHOLA NATH CHAUDHARY H NO 241 SEC 9 FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30223611172904 550 04-JAN-2026
RIJIN RAJU RAJU P V HOUSE NO 1970 SECTOR 7D FARIDABAD FARIDABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30023913642250 22 04-JAN-2026
RAJUL GAUR GPCAPTRAKESH GAUR B-6-1, MS FLATS RKPURAM-13 , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1202420000011599 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH GAUR RAMESHWAR GAUD B-6-1, MS FLATS RKPURAM-13 , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1202420000011605 1100 04-JAN-2026
RANJIT CHOWDHURY DEB PROSAD CHOWDHURY GAIL INDIA LIMITED 16 BHIKAJI CAMA PLACE , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413582090 4400 04-JAN-2026
SANJIV MISRA N MISRA GAS AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD 16 BHIKAJI CAMA PLACE , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30047642173317 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHUPENDRA NARAYAN SINGH KAPILDEV NARAYAN SINGH GAIL BLDG ROOM NO 25 16 BHIKAJI CAMA PLACE R G PURAM NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30047642302840 1100 04-JAN-2026
P K RANGARAJAN NA NA NA CB11C DDA FLATS MUNIRKA , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413608188 440 04-JAN-2026
SUMAN KUMAR SOOD NA NA NA E 10A MIG DDA FLATS MUNIRKA , , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30048418928263 26400 04-JAN-2026
KALPESHKUMAR MOHANLAL SHAH NA NA NA 7 SHEFALI APARTMENT BH KALPANA CINEMA , ANAND GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-1304140000247041 2150.5 04-JAN-2026
RAJESHKUMAR DADUBHAI PATEL DADUBHAI VITHALBHAI PATEL 24 PARTH BUNGLOW VALLABH VIDYANAGAR ANAND INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-IN30039413456629 2200 04-JAN-2026
KIRIT S PARMAR SULEMAN PARMAR ATUL UPVAN SOCIETY NR COMMUNITY HALL BH S S HOSPITAL PETLAD   DI ANAND INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-IN30127630229403 4400 04-JAN-2026
AMANULLAKHAN PATHAN RASULKHAN MOHOMADKHAN PATHAN VACHHALIYA MOHALLA AT POST- SURELI , TAL- UMRETH INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-IN30063610193248 2200 04-JAN-2026
GYANCHAND RIJURAM CHAUDHARI NA NA NA RAMNAGAR SOCIETY, RANMUKTESWAR  KHAMBHAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-1301190300057568 4400 04-JAN-2026
NANDABEN PRABHUDAS MAKWANA NA NA NA A I D  NEW   O N G C  COLONY KHAMBHAT DIST-ANAND GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-IN30127613632725 4950 04-JAN-2026
SHANTIBHAI O SHAH NA NA NA 108  PRABHAKUNG SOCIETY ASHRAM ROAD TULSISHYAM GODHRA INDIA GUJARAT PANCH MAHALS DPID-CLID-IN30039411557900 2200 04-JAN-2026
RONAK NARESHCHANDRA SHAH NARESHCHANDRA SHAH INBAZAR HIGHWAY ROAD AT PIPLOD DIST DAHOD INDIA GUJARAT DAHOD DPID-CLID-IN30199110161030 1650 04-JAN-2026
PATEL NALIN SHANTILAL SHANTILAL PATEL BH GAYATRI SOCIETY TA LUNAWADA , DIST PANCHMAHAL INDIA GUJARAT PANCH MAHALS DPID-CLID-IN30199110584463 2200 04-JAN-2026
MANJULABEN ASHOKBHAI SHAH TRILOKCHAND C SHAH ALKAPURI SOCIETY, GODHRA ROAD, , HALOL INDIA GUJARAT PANCH MAHALS DPID-CLID-IN30034310910159 2200 04-JAN-2026
MEENABEN ASHOKBHAI PANCHAL NA NA NA PANCHMAHAL VADODARA GRAMIN BANK ROAD OPP SBI AT & PO HALOL INDIA GUJARAT GODHRA DPID-CLID-IN30133017622181 5500 04-JAN-2026
SANJIV DATTATRAY GOKHALE NA NA NA B-12, SHAKTI APPTT, ANUSTU TEKARI NR KOTHI VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301870000067277 2200 04-JAN-2026
HARISHKUMAR CHANDUBHAI PATEL CHANDUBHAI PATEL 41, SHINDE COLONY S P P  ROAD, KEVDABAUG, NAVAPURA VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1303870000157796 16500 04-JAN-2026
YAGNESH NAVIN PATEL NA NA NA 64 HEERA NAGAR HARNI ROAD BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413719359 4400 04-JAN-2026
NIKHIL RASHMIKANT GANDHI RASHMIKANT VITTHALDAS GANDHI CO DESAI SURGICAL HOSPITAL KHARRVAN ROAD NEAR G P O RAOPURA VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413719995 2200 04-JAN-2026
GLENN COLACO NA NA NA 301 DEVASHISH APPT OPP PARUL APPT FATEHGUNJ , BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30133018339103 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRASHANT B GATTANI NA NA NA LINDE PROCESS TECHNOLOGIES INDIAN PVT LTD 38 NUTAN BHARAT SOC ALKAPURI BARODA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30051315434014 5500 04-JAN-2026
GAUTAMKUMAR ROY LATE SURESHCHANDRA ROY 306, SANAND TOWER ONGC COLONY, MAKARPURA ROAD , BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30199110088320 4400 04-JAN-2026
NAVNEETKUMAR H PARMAR NA NA NA A-9, RK PURAM , TARSALI BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30199110144582 3927 04-JAN-2026
ROSHESWAR DUTTA NA NA NA 501, HERITAGE COMPLEX NEAR RUTURAJ COMPLEX TULSIDHAM ROAD, MAKARPURA ROAD VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301870000031305 4400 04-JAN-2026
S BIWA NA NA NA NO 302 PRATAP TOWER 1  G MARG  MANJALPUR BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413499217 4400 04-JAN-2026
BASANTA KUMAR PRADHAN BANAMALI PRADHAN 206  JYOT TOWER ONGC COLONY MAKARPURA ROAD BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30133020279033 2200 04-JAN-2026
RATHWA RATANBHAI RAMANBHAI NA NA NA B63 NARAMADANAGRI BH RAM PARK SOCIETY , GORWA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413720329 3300 04-JAN-2026
JAGDISHBHAI CHUNILAL PATEL NA NA NA NEAR NATVOUR SMRUTI POMLI FALIA WADI , VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30065210113085 3300 04-JAN-2026
VISHNU PRASAD PREMDASJISADHU PREMDASJI KALYANDASJI SADHU OPP WALDI CHHELI POLE SAT KAIVALYA MANDIR , BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039411118937 2200 04-JAN-2026
DIGVIJAYSINGH FATESINGH SHEKHAVAT FATESINGH P SHEKHAVAT WADI BHATWADA NR DALIA WADI VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30112716171990 2200 04-JAN-2026
RUSHALI RAMESHBHAI RAJAYGURI NA NA NA 404-TOWER 2 A RGB COMPLEX NRJALARAM TEMPLE VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1201060000305561 5500 04-JAN-2026
VANDANA JITENDRA SHARMA NA NA NA 2627 SUNDARVAN SOCTIETY KARELIBAUG , VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1203320000696279 2750 04-JAN-2026
BHAGIRATH RAMESHWAR PRASAD RAMKESHWAR PRASAD 13 , JANAK NAGAR SOC OPPMOTHERS SCHOOL, NEAR JALARAM BUS DEPOT,GOTRI BARODA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1204720000006097 27.5 04-JAN-2026
MANILAL ZINABHAI PATEL ZINABHAI F PATEL 22 CHAMUNDA HOUSING SOC NR RAJESH APPARTMEMNT GOTRI ROAD VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1207020000836032 1100 04-JAN-2026
RANG NATH ROY RAM NARESH ROY CO SRI RAM NARESH ROY TEACHER VIL   PO  DHARHA VIA  ROSERA DIST  SAMASTIPUR   BIHAR INDIA BIHAR SAMASTIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133018506694 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANJU DEVI HISARIYA LILA DHAR AGRAWAL OPP  UCO BANK MARWARI MOHALLAH , BEGUSARAI BIHAR INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-1203840001049797 550 04-JAN-2026
RAM PRASAD PANDEY NA NA NA FINANCE IOCL RD BARAUNI REFINERY , BEGUSARAI BIHAR, INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30133017686568 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM SUJAN PASWAN NA NA NA IOC LTD FINANCE CASH DEPARTMENT PO BARAUNI OIL REFINERY , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30133018580310 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHISH KUMAR SRI ASHOK KUMARJHA ENGINEERING SERVICES DEPARTMENT IDC, BARAUNI REFINERY , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720946723 1100 04-JAN-2026
PATRIC RUMOLD LATE RUMOLD JOSEPH MECHANICAL WORKSHOP BARAUNI REFINERY , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720973437 1100 04-JAN-2026
JWALA DAS LAXMI DAS BARAUNI TOWN SHIP PIPELINE PO BARAUNI OIL REFINERY , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720976183 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMANUJ RAI LATE DORIK RAI IOCL BARAUNI  KANPUR PIPE BARAUNI OIL REFINARY , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720978001 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEO NANDAN MAHTO NA NA NA QR NO -D2F32 PO- REFINERY TOWNSHIP , DIST- BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30039410990547 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANGEETA KUMARI BHARAT PRASAD SRIVASTAVA C O R K N SINHA QTR NO D 2 30 BARUNI REFINARY TOWNSHIP BEGUSARAI BIHAR INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-1204720009986031 1375 04-JAN-2026
THAKUR ALHA HEMBRAM NA NA NA THAKUR ALHA HEMBRAM QR NO E2148 REFINERY TOWNSHIP BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30133018582069 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH LATE RAM PRATAPSINGH Q NO E2-173 BARAUNI REFINERY TOWNSHIP BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720910482 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM BRAJESH KUMAR NA NA NA F 288 REFINERY TOWNSHIP , , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720910843 550 04-JAN-2026
LALAN KUMAR SINGH NA NA NA QTR NO D1F75 ATPO- BARAUNI REFINERY TOWNSHIP , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720935833 110 04-JAN-2026
BHAGVAT CHOUDHARY NA NA NA QN-F399 POST- BARAUNI REFINERY TOWNSHIP , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720937265 1100 04-JAN-2026
PURUSOTAM KUMAR RNP SINGH QNO - F322 PO REFINERY TOWNSHIP , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720962441 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY KUMAR LATE BHATTU PRASAD QR NO - E-1108, BARAUNI REFINERY TOWNSHIP , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720962781 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHANSINGH PURTY LATE BONDO PURTY QTR NO D1184 PO REFINERY TOWNSHIP , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720962951 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARVIND KUMAR LATE KAMTA PRASAD F 320 RTS , , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720963355 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRA BHUSAN SINGH LATE PRAMOD SINGH QTR NO D142 PO REFINERY TOWNSHIP COPERATIVE ROAD BEGUSARAI NAGDAN BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720964096 16.5 04-JAN-2026
ANMOL MINZ NA NA NA QTR NO E-III-4 REFINERY TOWNSHIP , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720973654 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR DAS LATE KALU DAS QN-FIII3, REFINERY TOWNSHIP , , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720974358 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHRAWAN KUMAR LAATE HARI HARPRASADSINGH PROFFESOR COLONY PIPRA , NEAR OLD DAIRY , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720975455 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATYENDRA KUMAR MEDANI PRASAD SINGH QTR NO  E286 NAGDAH , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720975877 1100 04-JAN-2026
MERRY MAGDLEN DALMEDA LATE HANERY ALMEDA QN-D165, REFINERY TOWNSHIP , , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720976430 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA SAH CHATURGUN SAH Q NO D 2 55 REFINERI TOWNSHIP , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720978334 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA TANTI LATE THUTHU TANTI VILL- PANAPUR POST- RACHIAYAHI , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720982455 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRANAB KUMAR DAS SRI NRISINHA PRASADDAS QTR NO-B C-184, REFINERY TOWNSHIP , , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155721013486 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM PANKAJ KUMARSINGH LATE BABJAN SINGH AT- HARPUR PO TILRATH , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720962601 44 04-JAN-2026
DHAWAL KISHOR NA NA NA VILLPO- TILRATH , , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720975869 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR LATE RAM RAI VILL  SIMARIA PO SIMARIA , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30133018588313 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHAN THAKUR LATE NUNU THAKUR VILL- VISHANPUR PO- BANDWAR , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155722028372 632.5 04-JAN-2026
SRI RAJENDRA PANDIT LATE SHRI LAKHANPANDIT GATE NO 12 DANIYALPUR PO  TEGHRA , BEGUSARAI BIHAR INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30133018524961 1100 04-JAN-2026
PAPPU KUMAR NA NA NA NEW COLONY , , ULLAO INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413619172 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAKSUDAN PASWAN JUGAL PASWAN VILL RATAULI PO SINGHOL , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720963347 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM NARAYAN MAHTO NA NA NA NEW COLONY ULAON , , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720973638 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHENDRA RAI LATE RAM DHARIRAI NO 145 HARI OM COTTAGE VILLAGE RAJAPURU PO ULAO BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720977673 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARJUN MISTRY NA NA NA ADARSH NAGAR ULAO, PO ULAO , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720978832 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAILENDRA KUMAR SINHA NA NA NA AT-LOHIA NAGAR POST- SUHIRD NAGAR , BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30155720976544 550 04-JAN-2026
JAYSHREE SEN NA NA NA SIMRAHI BAZAR RAGHOPUR DIST SUPAUL BIHAR INDIA BIHAR SUPAUL DPID-CLID-IN30155720972967 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJEEV RANJAN DR KAMESHWAR YADAV CO UNION BANK OF INDIA PRABHU COMPLEX BINODPUR ROAD , KATIHAR INDIA BIHAR KATIHAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720183157 1100 04-JAN-2026
RANJEET KUMAR SINGH NA NA NA OT PARA Q NO-65B , KATIHAR INDIA BIHAR KATIHAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720611265 1100 04-JAN-2026
NITU AGARWAL NA NA NA WO OMPRAKASH AGRAWAL MANOJ KUMAR JALAN MAHABIR MARG KISHANGANJ BIHAR BIHAR INDIA BIHAR KISHANGANJ DPID-CLID-1203320005750303 11 04-JAN-2026
RAVINDRA KUMAR SINHA SRI RAJ HANSNARAYANSINHA BANK OF INDIA , , SASARAM BIHAR INDIA BIHAR ROHTAS DPID-CLID-1201640000027841 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRADIP CHAKRABORTY LATE BIRENDRA NATHCHAKRABORTY FIELD ELECTRIC DEPT IOC AOD LTD PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM DIBRUGARH  TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413614738 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA KEWAL NARAYAN SHARMA SOUTHERN COMMAND - HRDC- II, CO MEG & CENTRE, CO 56 APO, BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-1204470004770332 82.5 04-JAN-2026
VARGHESE MATHEW MATHEW BUSUBAIT FIBERGLASS PO BOX   63113 DAMMAM -31516 , KUWAIT NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30023910116230 2200 04-JAN-2026
RATHI DEVI SIVA SHANKER PO BOX 10984 DUBAI , , INDIA BIHAR GAYA DPID-CLID-IN30023910752244 2200 04-JAN-2026
BRAJMOHAN SHARMA NA NA NA PO BOX 5249 DUBAI UAE , UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30023910760050 1100 04-JAN-2026
NANDKISHORE SAWLANI POHUMAL SAWLANI PO BOX 42833 DUBAI UAE UAE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30023910760939 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARIHARAN SHANKAR KRISHNA IYER TRICHUR PO BOX 703, RUWI PC 112 , SULTANATE OF OMAN OMAN NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30023911718739 1100 04-JAN-2026
MATHEW PAPPACHEN NA NA NA P O BOX 14639 MERIDIAN CONSTRUCTIONS QATAR W L L  DOHA QATAR NA NA DPID-CLID-1203280000172962 10923 04-JAN-2026
JACOB O V O C VARGHESE P O BOX 5012 SAFAT KUWAIT , KUWAIT NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30023912239967 110 04-JAN-2026
PRASHANT DEVADAS PARAMBOTE DEVADAS PO BOX 26878 , , DUBAI  UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA DPID-CLID-1202890000032754 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMIT KUMAR SIJARIA RAM PRAKASH GUPTA UWS 43 PETROLEUM DEVELDPMENT , OMAN PO BOX 81 OMAN NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30302860138932 110 04-JAN-2026
NISHANT VIJAYVARGIYA SWAYAM PRAKASH GUPTA 2111 ALLEGRE CIR APT 207 NAPERVILLE ILLINOIS U S A UNITED STATES OF AMERICA NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30302858702434 1650 04-JAN-2026
SUFIYA NAZNEEN ABDUL RAHIM K PO BOX 4640 FUJAIRAH FUJAIRAH OTHER UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30023910757684 11000 04-JAN-2026
RAHUL DUGGAL RAJINDER MOHAN DUGGAL 15TH FLOOR SMSD PO BOX 3838 ABUDHABI, UAE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30023910776917 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANU NARAYANAN KRISHNA KISHEN NN PO BOX 24602 SHARJAH UAE , UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30023910777784 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHABITHA ABDUL NAWAZ ABDUL NAWAZ PO BOX 4713 DUBAI UAE , UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30023910777815 2200 04-JAN-2026



NARENDRA KUMAR DIXIT RAVI SHANKER DIXIT 1281697  K BLOCK RAK KANPUR , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-IN30023910778244 3300 04-JAN-2026
YELENTOOR GIRIDHARA KRISHNABHATTA ANANTHA PADMANABHA BHATTA P O BOX 7657 ABU DHABI UAE , UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30023910882855 16500 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK PARCHANI DAYAL DASS B-68,  NEW RAJINDER NAGAR NEW DELHI , , INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30014210320507 440 04-JAN-2026
VALIYATH THOMAS JOHN NA NA NA P O BOX 6419 DUBAI U A E U A E UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30112715441534 18700 04-JAN-2026
LILLY KUTTY JOHN NA NA NA P O BOX 6419 DUBAI U A E U A E UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30112715591763 18700 04-JAN-2026
P N MOHAMMEDKUTTY P N MOOSAHAJI P O BOX 80145 DOHA QATAR , QATAR NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30133017382828 1100 04-JAN-2026
ABHISHEK SAPRA VIJAY SAPRA H NO 127281A BLOCK U NIRALA NAGAR KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30133018417556 1100 04-JAN-2026
KHAKHAR CHINTAN NA NA NA YOGESHWAR , CHUDASAMA PLOT, RAIYA ROAD, NEAR AMRAPALI CROSSING, RAJKOT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-IN30097410412420 8800 04-JAN-2026
KAMLESH AMIN NA NA NA CO-DRNIRANJAN JANI 7NANDANVAN SOCIETY, BH-SARVODAY ICE-CREAM, AMUL DAIRY ROAD,ANAND INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-IN30063610270930 11000 04-JAN-2026
FALGUNI RAWAL NA NA NA CO BHASKAR SHANTILAL SHAH 5556 SNOW PEARL SOCIETY NR VASNA JAKAT NAKA VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30075711117343 1100 04-JAN-2026
REHAN ALI LOTLIKAR PRABHAKAR D LOTLIKAR CO RUSI BILLIMORIA 8 TAHER BLDG 3RD FLOOR JALBHOY STREET CHARNI ROAD JUNCTION MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30047642896637 1100 04-JAN-2026
MICHAEL J FERNANDES ANTHONY JOSEPH FERNANDES 27B305 MANISH VIHAR C H SOC LTD 4 BUNGALOWS ROAD ANDHERI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30023913791519 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRASEKHARA MENON MUKUNDAN T CHANDRA SEKHARAMENONLAE SHANKAR VIHAR GANDHI N COURT TX ALATHUR PALAKKAD KERALA INDIA KERALA PALAKKAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413546769 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURESH S M K SANARANPILLAI PANDAPILLIL      USHUS KIDANGOOR ANGAMALLY ERNAKULAM      KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30023910327508 1100 04-JAN-2026
JOSE GEORGE NA NA NA KADATHUKALAM HOUSE PACHA CHEKKIDIKADU EDATHUA KERALA INDIA KERALA TIRUVALLA DPID-CLID-IN30171532014224 5500 04-JAN-2026
YASH KATHPAL DEVINDER KATHPAL 28125 WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI , , INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI FOLIOPLL722403 11 04-JAN-2026
YASH KATHPAL DEVINDER KATHPAL 28125 WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI FOLIOPLL722425 11 04-JAN-2026
YASH KATHPAL DEVINDER KATHPAL 28125 WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI , , INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI FOLIOPLL723932 11 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA GUPTA M P GUTA 27-A MADAN PARK PUNJABI BAGH NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL726031 11 04-JAN-2026
SUDESH BHARDWAJ NA NA NA C-4-E3 JANAKPURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719719 11 04-JAN-2026
SUDESH BHARDWAJ NA NA NA C-4-E3 JANAKPURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719720 11 04-JAN-2026
SUDESH BHARDWAJ NA NA NA C-4-E3 JANAKPURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719721 11 04-JAN-2026
SUDESH BHARDWAJ NA NA NA C-4-E3 JANAKPURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719723 11 04-JAN-2026
SUDESH BHARDWAJ NA NA NA C-4-E3 JANAKPURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719725 11 04-JAN-2026
SUDESH BHARDWAJ NA NA NA C-4-E3 JANAKPURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719726 11 04-JAN-2026
SUDESH BHARDWAJ NA NA NA C-4-E3 JANAKPURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719727 11 04-JAN-2026
SUDESH BHARDWAJ NA NA NA C-4-E3 JANAKPURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719728 11 04-JAN-2026
SUDESH BHARDWAJ NA NA NA C-4-E3 JANAKPURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719729 11 04-JAN-2026
SUDESH BHARDWAJ NA NA NA C-4-E3 JANAKPURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719730 11 04-JAN-2026
SUDESH BHARDWAJ NA NA NA C-4-E3 JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719731 11 04-JAN-2026
SUDESH BHARDWAJ NA NA NA C-4-E3 JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719733 11 04-JAN-2026
SUDESH BHARDWAJ NA NA NA C-4-E3 JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719734 11 04-JAN-2026
SUDESH BHARDWAJ NA NA NA C-4-E3 JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719736 11 04-JAN-2026
SUDESH BHARDWAJ NA NA NA C-4-E3 JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719738 11 04-JAN-2026
SUDESH BHARDWAJ NA NA NA C-4-E3 JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719741 11 04-JAN-2026
VIVEK BHARDWAJ NA NA NA C-4-E3 JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719745 11 04-JAN-2026
VIVEK BHARDWAJ NA NA NA C-4-E3 JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719746 11 04-JAN-2026
VIVEK BHARDWAJ NA NA NA C-4-E3 JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719747 11 04-JAN-2026
VIVEK BHARDWAJ NA NA NA C-4-E3 JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719748 11 04-JAN-2026
VIVEK BHARDWAJ NA NA NA C-4-E3 JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719749 11 04-JAN-2026
VIVEK BHARDWAJ NA NA NA C-4-E3 JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719750 11 04-JAN-2026
SUDESH BHARDWAJ NA NA NA C-4-E3 JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719752 11 04-JAN-2026
SUDESH BHARDWAJ NA NA NA C-4-E3 JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719753 11 04-JAN-2026
SUDESH BHARDWAJ NA NA NA C-4-E3 JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719754 11 04-JAN-2026
SUDESH BHARDWAJ NA NA NA C-4-E3 JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719755 11 04-JAN-2026
SUDESH BHARDWAJ NA NA NA C-4-E3 JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719757 11 04-JAN-2026
SUDESH BHARDWAJ NA NA NA C-4-E3 JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719758 11 04-JAN-2026
SUDESH BHARDWAJ NA NA NA C-4-E3 JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719759 11 04-JAN-2026
SUDESH BHARDWAJ NA NA NA C-4-E3 JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719760 11 04-JAN-2026
SUDESH BHARDWAJ NA NA NA C-4-E3 JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719761 11 04-JAN-2026
SUDESH BHARDWAJ NA NA NA C-4-E3 JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719762 11 04-JAN-2026
SUDESH BHARDWAJ NA NA NA C-4-E3 JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719763 11 04-JAN-2026
SUDESH BHARDWAJ NA NA NA C-4-E3 JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719766 11 04-JAN-2026
SUDESH BHARDWAJ NA NA NA C-4-E3 JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL719767 11 04-JAN-2026
NISHA CHANDER RUPANI NA NA NA 102 KAILASH APTS OPP BARRACK NO 1101 O T SEC ULHASNAGAR  THANA , INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE FOLIOPLL950391 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANDER SHEKAR SHARMA LT SRI VEDRAMSHARMA 21311 MUKIMPURA SUBZI MANDI DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI FOLIOPLL731527 5.5 04-JAN-2026
CHANDER SHEKAR SHARMA LT SRI VEDRAMSHARMA 21311 MUKIMPURA SUBZI MANDI DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI FOLIOPLL731528 5.5 04-JAN-2026
CHANDER SHEKAR SHARMA LT SRI VEDRAMSHARMA 21311 MUKIMPURA SUBZI MANDI DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI FOLIOPLL731529 5.5 04-JAN-2026
CHANDER SHEKAR SHARMA LT SRI VEDRAMSHARMA 21311 MUKIMPURA SUBZI MANDI DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI FOLIOPLL731530 5.5 04-JAN-2026
SHRI KRISHAN SHARMA LT SRI VEDRAMSHARMA 21311 MUKIMPURA SUBZI MANDI DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI FOLIOPLL731531 5.5 04-JAN-2026
SHRI KRISHAN SHARMA LT SRI VEDRAMSHARMA 21311 MUKIMPURA SUBZI MANDI DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI FOLIOPLL731532 5.5 04-JAN-2026
SHRI KRISHAN SHARMA LT SRI VEDRAMSHARMA 21311 MUKIMPURA SUBZI MANDI DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI FOLIOPLL731533 5.5 04-JAN-2026
SUSHILA CHANDER SHEKARSHARMA 21311 MUKIMPURA SUBZI MANDI DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI FOLIOPLL731534 5.5 04-JAN-2026
SUSHILA CHANDER SHEKARSHARMA 21311 MUKIMPURA SUBZI MANDI DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI FOLIOPLL731535 5.5 04-JAN-2026
SUSHILA CHANDER SHEKARSHARMA 21311 MUKIMPURA SUBZI MANDI DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI FOLIOPLL731536 5.5 04-JAN-2026
SUSHILA CHANDER SHEKARSHARMA 21311 MUKIMPURA SUBZI MANDI DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI FOLIOPLL731537 5.5 04-JAN-2026
DEEPIKA SHARMA SHRI KRISHAN SHARMA 21311 MUKIMPURA SUBZI MANDI DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI FOLIOPLL731538 5.5 04-JAN-2026
DEEPIKA SHARMA SHRI KRISHAN SHARMA 21311 MUKIMPURA SUBZI MANDI DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI FOLIOPLL731539 5.5 04-JAN-2026
DEEPIKA SHARMA SHRI KRISHAN SHARMA 21311 MUKIMPURA SUBZI MANDI DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI FOLIOPLL731540 5.5 04-JAN-2026
DEEPIKA SHARMA SHRI KRISHAN SHARMA 21311 MUKIMPURA SUBZI MANDI DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI FOLIOPLL731541 5.5 04-JAN-2026
RANI SHARMA SHRI KRISHAN SHARMA 21311 MUKIMPURA SUBZI MANDI DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI FOLIOPLL731542 5.5 04-JAN-2026
RANI SHARMA SHRI KRISHAN SHARMA 21311 MUKIMPURA SUBZI MANDI DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI FOLIOPLL731543 5.5 04-JAN-2026
RANI SHARMA SHRI KRISHAN SHARMA 21311 MUKIMPURA SUBZI MANDI DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI FOLIOPLL731544 5.5 04-JAN-2026
RANI SHARMA SHRI KRISHAN SHARMA 21311 MUKIMPURA SUBZI MANDI DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI FOLIOPLL731545 5.5 04-JAN-2026
RANI SHARMA SHRI KRISHAN SHARMA 21311 MUKIMPURA SUBZI MANDI DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI FOLIOPLL731546 5.5 04-JAN-2026
RANI SHARMA SHRI KRISHAN SHARMA 21311 MUKIMPURA SUBZI MANDI DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI FOLIOPLL733488 5.5 04-JAN-2026
RANI SHARMA SHRI KRISHAN SHARMA 21311 MUKIMPURA SUBZI MANDI DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI FOLIOPLL733489 5.5 04-JAN-2026
RANI SHARMA SHRI KRISHAN SHARMA 21311 MUKIMPURA SUBZI MANDI DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI FOLIOPLL733490 5.5 04-JAN-2026
RANI SHARMA SHRI KRISHAN SHARMA 21311 MUKIMPURA SUBZI MANDI DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI FOLIOPLL733491 5.5 04-JAN-2026
SHRI KRISHAN SHARMA LT VED RAMSHARMA 21311 MUKIMPURA SUBZI MANDI DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI FOLIOPLL733492 5.5 04-JAN-2026
SHRI KRISHAN SHARMA LT VED RAMSHARMA 21311 MUKIMPURA SUBZI MANDI DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI FOLIOPLL733493 5.5 04-JAN-2026
SHRI KRISHAN SHARMA LT VED RAMSHARMA 21311 MUKIMPURA SUBZI MANDI DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI FOLIOPLL733494 5.5 04-JAN-2026
SHRI KRISHAN SHARMA NA NA NA 21311 MUKIMPURA SUBZI MANDI DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI FOLIOPLL733495 5.5 04-JAN-2026
SHRI KRISHAN SHARMA LT VED RAMSHARMA 21311 MUKIMPURA SUBZI MANDI DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI FOLIOPLL733496 5.5 04-JAN-2026
SHRI KRISHAN SHARMA LT VED RAMSHARMA 21311 MUKIMPURA SUBZI MANDI DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI FOLIOPLL733497 5.5 04-JAN-2026
MADAN MOHAN MALHOTRA BAL KRISHAN 2333 II FLOOR SUBHASH NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL733498 11 04-JAN-2026
ANIL GUPTA B L GUPTA A-105, GARDINA GREENS SECTOR -18, VASUNDHARA GHAZIABAD UTTARPRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD FOLIOPLL731407 11 04-JAN-2026
TEEKAM SINGH NA NA NA VILLAGE BAAD POST BAAD DIST MATHURA U P INDIA ANDAMAN AND NICOBAR ISLANDS SOUTH ANDAMAN FOLIOPLL056348 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANGILAL MUKUND BHOI NA NA NA C63 SHREEJI  TENAMENT NR SURYA NAGAR AT PO UNDERA DIST BARODA INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI FOLIOPLL056598 1100 04-JAN-2026
S KHANOLKAR NA NA NA B-101, PANCHAL NAGAR, NALASOPARA W THANE , MUMBAI INDIA GUJARAT SABARKANTHA FOLIOPLL056836 1100 04-JAN-2026
M PATEL NA NA NA FLATNO 402, A WING ABHAY APARTMENT  L T ROAD VAZIRA NAKA  BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI INDIA ASSAM NALBARI FOLIOPLL057769 4400 04-JAN-2026
R BEOTA NA NA NA C-3-9-3 ONGC COLONY , PANVEL INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR FOLIOPLL060349 2200 04-JAN-2026
CHTRAPATH SINH NA NA NA MIDAN COMPOUND PLAN 29 NAROLI , INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD FOLIOPLL066673 1100 04-JAN-2026
DATTARAM NARAYAN THOMBRE NA NA NA C09 GROUND FLOOR KAPLESHWAR APTS KACHARI ROAD KARAJAT DIST RAIGAD INDIA BIHAR AURANGABAD(BH) FOLIOPLL066753 3300 04-JAN-2026
K AMBLE NA NA NA ARADHA CO HSG SOCIETY B WIND 09 PANVEL NEAR COOMOS HEEITM CLUB OLD PANVEL INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL066755 2200 04-JAN-2026
MOHDSHAMEEM NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL067563 2200 04-JAN-2026
R MOTHANI NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL067579 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHANKAR NATH BHATTAC NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL067654 2200 04-JAN-2026
SAKILA BEGUM NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL067655 3300 04-JAN-2026
N KADAM NA NA NA 106 B RADHA COMPLEX GODDEV ROAD BHAYANDER EAST DIST THANE MUMBAI INDIA MADHYA PRADESH DAMOH FOLIOPLL067675 2200 04-JAN-2026
NATVARBHAI BHANABHAI PARMAR NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL067702 4400 04-JAN-2026
MUNIAPPAN NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL067703 3300 04-JAN-2026
S ALAGAR SAMY NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL067705 1100 04-JAN-2026
S VELMURUGAN NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL067709 1100 04-JAN-2026
PM RAJAGOPALAN NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL067731 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASHCHAND VIRMANI NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL068339 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ KUMAR BOPPARA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL068502 2200 04-JAN-2026
KAMAL RAMESH JPARWANI NA NA NA PO BOX 1250 DEIRA DUBAI UAE , UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA FOLIOPLL068866 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIMAL M MEHTA NA NA NA PLOT NO 15 1ST FL VANNALI PARK NR OM HOSPITAL OPP PURNIMA APTS SAMARVARNI SILVASSA INDIA DADRA & NAGAR HAVELI DADRA & NAGAR HAVELI FOLIOPLL651973 1100 04-JAN-2026
SNEHA SHUKLA NA NA NA PLOT NO 10 DURGANAGAR COLONY PUJNAGUTTA HYDERABAD HYDERABAD INDIA KARNATAKA UDUPI FOLIOPLL653104 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANU SHARMA NA NA NA H NO 22 STREET NO 15 BASTITANKAN WALI FERZEPUR PANJAB INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH FOLIOPLL653439 1100 04-JAN-2026
ROHAN B RFERNANDES NA NA NA PO BOX 56293 DUBAI , DUBAI INDIA BIHAR GAYA FOLIOPLL653470 2200 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA NA NA NA 210-N BLOCK KIDWAI NAGAR KANPUR U P INDIA GUJARAT SABARKANTHA FOLIOPLL657925 1100 04-JAN-2026
SARITA VERMA NA NA NA SHAKTI PURAM BEHIND BEEMA HOSPITAL NEAR BAPU ASHRAM KANPUR RAOD LUCKNOW INDIA BIHAR GAYA FOLIOPLL660101 1100 04-JAN-2026
PEKHA ACHARYA NA NA NA 32204 SARANGI TOLA CHOWK LUCKNOW , , INDIA ASSAM NORTH CACHAR HILLS FOLIOPLL660103 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANKIIT DANGAYACH NA NA NA CO PIONEER MEDICOS STATION ROAD OPP ZANANA HOSPITAL JAIPUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ADILABAD FOLIOPLL660263 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAZIR A PATEL ALIBHAI Y PATEL PLOT NO- 5291 , SECTOR- 6B GANDHINAGAR INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30123310104736 1100 04-JAN-2026
DILIP VISHWASRAO KHADE NA NA NA 32 SHIVAJI HOUSING SOCIETY 12TH LANE RAJARAMPURI KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR DPID-CLID-1202000000210567 550 04-JAN-2026
SUSHILA VILASRAO PATIL PANDURANG ANNA PATIL 1932A E WARD MAHALAXMI HOSPITAL RAJARAMPURI 12TH LANE KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR DPID-CLID-1203350000341295 220 04-JAN-2026
RANJIT ASHOKRAO INDULKAR NA NA NA PLOT NO 211 A FULEWADI , KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR DPID-CLID-1202000000246112 440 04-JAN-2026
KARSAN DESABHAI VANKAR DESABHAI KESHAVBHAI VANKAR 18056, SHIVALAYA TOWER THAKUR COMPLEX NR ASHA NGR, KANDIVALI - E MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1204470001338674 1969 04-JAN-2026
SUCHITRA PRABHAKAR DALAL PRABHAKAR N DALAL 4023B NEIGHBOURHOOD LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX AKURU ROAD KANDIVU EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1301440000011914 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRASHANT SHARADRAO KATWARE SHARADRAO BAJIRAO KATWARE 9B-501 ALICA NAGAR LOKHADIWALA COMPLEX KANDIWALI EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30039413636750 4400 04-JAN-2026
SAMPAT S HARMA NA NA NA H NO 14914 SUDARSHAN PHOT KABANOOR NAVIVASAHAT ICHALKARA , ICHALKARAMJA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR DPID-CLID-1203320006332482 16.5 04-JAN-2026
HEMLATA NA NA NA 4 KARIM MANZIL 2 NADIADWALA COLONY S V RD MALAD WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30045011897389 1100 04-JAN-2026
KANDALA GUNNESWARA RAO KANDALA VENKATA BHASKARARAO A-403 VIDYANAGAR BLDG EVERSHIN NAGAR MALADW MUMBAI MAHARASTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201090000915849 825 04-JAN-2026
GURMUKHSINGH C MULTANI CHARANSINGH S MULTANI SF A 2 UNNAD APARTMENT NEAR V M C FLATE NEW SAMA ROAD VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30051321963304 55 04-JAN-2026
KAMAL KISHOR ARYA RAM BILAS ARYA 45 DADU NAGAR SOCIETY TARSALI , VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30023910773810 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAVAJIBHAI BOTHIYABHAI VASAVA NA NA NA R B VASAVA A 19, SHANKAR PARK SOCIETY OPP NAVJIVAN SOCIETY, TARSALI BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30048411187690 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUSHAMA FADNIS NA NA NA SF 04 THE HORIZON COMPLEX OPPSITE OFFICERS MESS MAKARPURA ROAD VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30048411725872 1760 04-JAN-2026
MOHAN RAMCHANDRA JOSHI RAMCHANDRA P JOSHI FLAT 301 WELWORTH REGENCY S NO 243 CTS 1546 TO 1548 NEAR ST STATION SHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30220110227854 1100 04-JAN-2026
A TMILMNI M B ARUUGA NO  3 PLOT NO  178 NISHANT ENCLAVE SECTOR  28 VASHI NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30267933274488 2200 04-JAN-2026
MADHUKAR DINKAR CHAVAN NA NA NA B 274 SECTOR 16 VASHI , NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30047641365862 1100 04-JAN-2026



MANSUKHLAL SURJI SAVLA SURJI SAVLA K25 APMC MARKET I PHASE II TURBE VASHI NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30047641651509 11000 04-JAN-2026
SUDHIR RAHANGDALE RAVINDRA SINGH RAHANGDALE C-1 801 MOUNT GIRNAR COMPLEX IOC COLONY KALAWAD ROAD RAJKOT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-IN30039413704387 3300 04-JAN-2026
PALLAV CHAUDHARY KULDIP KUMAR C1- 802 MOUNT GIRNAR COMPLEX IOC COLONY KALAWAD ROAD , RAJKOT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-IN30039413723076 14300 04-JAN-2026
VISHWANATH BHATT VIRUPAKSH BHATT INS ABHIMANYU P O NADKARANJA URAN DIST RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30051310715089 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHARUBHAM PETER SINGH SHARUBHAM MAIPAK NSWTTC INS ABHIMANYU P O NAD KARANJA URAN DIST RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30051310715097 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAYANTILAL BHANABHAI PATEL BHANA BHAI PATEL 37 SARANG SOC OPP ASHAPURI BUS STOP BH ABHISHEK HOS RANDER RD , SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30047640682177 4400 04-JAN-2026
AMITKUMAR RAMESHKUMAR MISHRA RAMESHKUMAR MOHANDAS MISHRA BLOCK NO B ROOM NO 203 VIDHATA TOWN SHIP NR GEETA NAGAR PARVAT PATIA DUMBHAL SURAT GUJARAT INDIA INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30226913529566 22 04-JAN-2026
NILESHKUMAR C MISTRY CHAMPAKLAL KESHAVBHAI MISTRY AP GODODARA TA CHORYASI SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30051315236454 275 04-JAN-2026
DINESH B PATOLIYA NA NA NA B108 RUXMANI NAGAR SOC B PUNAGAM SURAT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30051382260280 66 04-JAN-2026
JOSE ARACKLE NA NA NA 101 MEDICAL CAMPUS , FARIDKOT INDIA PUNJAB FARIDKOT DPID-CLID-IN30143610503100 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHINDER KUMAR NA NA NA CO MS SATPAL KRISHAN KUMAR KARYANA MERCHANT MAUR MANDI DISTT BATHINDA INDIA PUNJAB MANSA DPID-CLID-IN30143610468097 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJ DEVI JAGAN NATH SINGLA MS SINGLA GENERAL AND WOOL STORE CINEMA ROAD , MANSA INDIA PUNJAB MANSA DPID-CLID-IN30143610408439 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKSHA JINDAL RAMESH KUMAR JINDAL CO MS HANS RAJ RAMESH KUMAR SHOP NO 83 GRAIN MARKET MANSA INDIA PUNJAB FARIDKOT DPID-CLID-IN30143610527444 5500 04-JAN-2026
LALIT CHAWLA TEK CHAND CHAWLA 152 SANT LAL ROAD FEROZEPUR CANTT PUNJAB FEROZEPUR CANTT INDIA PUNJAB FEROZPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133018068117 1100 04-JAN-2026
D K SHARMA RAMESHWAR DAS SHARMA 90 VIKAS VIHAR PHASE II ROBIN PUBLIC SCHOOL FEROZEPUR INDIA PUNJAB FIROZPUR DPID-CLID-IN30143610494907 1100 04-JAN-2026
VANDANA N K GAMBHIR L 106, LAJPAT NAGAR II NEW DELHI , , INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30015910253018 4400 04-JAN-2026
SHALINI RAHUL KHER RAHUL KHER D 76 DEFENCE COLONY , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30143610535477 8800 04-JAN-2026
DALBIR SINGH TUELY NA NA NA E-67 AMAR COLONY LAJPAT NAGAR-4 NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30048411520109 7700 04-JAN-2026
TARUN MEHTA RAJ PAL MEHTA I 23 FIRST FLOOR LAJPAT NAGAR III , , DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30021411976240 275 04-JAN-2026
HARSIMRAN CAUR DANG JASMEET SINGH DANG A-90 DAYANAND COLONY LAJPAT NAGAR-IV NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-1203840001424083 55 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA MURTHY BHUSHANAM CHANDRA MOULI BHUSHANAM HNOI - B 26, GROUND FLOOR, LAJPATNAGAR - I NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-1204720000036297 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK SHARMA NA NA NA ICICI PRUDENTIAL LIFE INSURANCE SCO 9 10 11 1ST FLOOR CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30223610124872 990 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASH CHAND GANDHI RAM DHAR GANDHI H NO 4926  JAFAR NAWAJ NEAR GANDHI STD PCO , SAHARANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30267932308829 2200 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK MAHESHWARI OM PARAKASH MAHESHWARI 24 25  MADHA NAGAR , , SAHARANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30267932371143 2200 04-JAN-2026
ATUL KUMAR MAHESHWARI NA NA NA S 131 RAJOLI HOUSE MISRAN KHALAPAR SAHARANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30267932657332 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAVITA KATARA NA NA NA ARA 181 BHAWANI TOPE OPP DAIRY PLANT ALWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-1201770100804901 1100 04-JAN-2026
VED RAM YADAV NA NA NA C - 233, BUDH VIHAR, , ALWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-1202060000051799 550 04-JAN-2026
PUSHPENDRA KUMAR KHANDELWAL NA NA NA A181 HASAN KHA MEWAT NAGAR , ALWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-1202060000219870 247.5 04-JAN-2026
ABEER MODI NAVEEN MODI MODI BHAWAN LAXMANGARH , ALWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-1202060000331783 550 04-JAN-2026
LOVELINA ARORA NA NA NA 27, SCH 2, LAJPAI NAGAR , ALWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-1203660000127511 1100 04-JAN-2026
GIRDHARI LAL BHATIA THAKUR DASS BHATIA 145 SCHEME NO2 WARD NO49 , ALWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-1203660000168295 137.5 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR GOYAL HARISH CHANDRA GOYAL MARETHIYA BAS RAMGANJ , , ALWAR RAJASHTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-1203840000549494 550 04-JAN-2026
VILAY DOSODIA OM PRAKASH SHARMA H NO 73  SCHEME NO 10 VIVEK VIHAR , ALWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-1204470002588987 1375 04-JAN-2026
MAHENDRA KUMAR NAGPAL NA NA NA 112 PANCHWATI SCHEME NO 7 ALWAR  ALWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-1204720010247244 55 04-JAN-2026
SUDHA SHARMA NA NA NA 290 VIJAY NAGAR ALWAR  ALWAR RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-1301760000063965 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHEELA RANI JATAV SHRI JASRAM JATAV PLOT NO806-B SCHEME NO10A VIVEK VIHAR ALWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-1601010000173645 550 04-JAN-2026
SURAJBHAN LATE MR REVERRAM 200,MUNSHI BAZAR SHIKARI PARA , ALWAR INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-IN30112716923405 1100 04-JAN-2026
KANTA RANI BASANT KUMAR 200 MUNSHI BAZAR SHIKARI PARA , ALWAR INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-IN30112716923414 1100 04-JAN-2026
VINOD KUMAR GUPTA NA NA NA 152 SCHEME NO2 LAJPAT NAGAR ALWAR INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-IN30133018168513 1100 04-JAN-2026
ALPANA KUMARI PRADEEP KUMAR RAJPUT 41 NEHRU NAGAR SCHEME NO 12 BEHIND LITTLE BIRD PUBLIC SCHOOL ALWAR INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-IN30133018823696 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASH CHAND BHARGAVA SITA RAM BHARGAVA JAGDISH BHAWAN OLD BUS STAND , ALWAR INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-IN30133019791478 88 04-JAN-2026
ARUN KUMAR MEHTA NA NA NA 100 MADHUWAN ALWAR ALWAR INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-IN30133020964862 275 04-JAN-2026
KAMLESH JAIN MAHENDRA KUMAR JAIN 330 , ARYA NAGAR , ALWAR INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-IN30116030082096 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAIN PRAKASH GUPTA NA NA NA VPOJHIVANA TEHTIJARA , ALWAR INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-IN30094010099132 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUMAN SINGHAL NA NA NA HOUSE NO 16 HOUSING BOARD BHIWADI DISTT ALWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-IN30156510017878 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHAGWATI PRASAD BHIM SEN 3354 UIT , BHIWADI RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-1201910100789283 143 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH JAIN SHRI TEEKAM CHANDJAIN VILLAGE  POST BARODA MEO , , DIST ALWAR INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-IN30133018569890 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDHA JAIN SH YOGESH CHANDJOSHI RAMDASS JAIN CLOTH & GEN MERCHANT RAMGARH ALWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-1201770100799048 1100 04-JAN-2026
TILAK RAJ KALRA NA NA NA VILL & PO :-MANKA VIA :- AJEREKA TEH : MUNDAWAR ALWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-1201770100781640 330 04-JAN-2026
RAM CHARAN SHRI GIRDHARI LAL NEAR VIJAY INDUSTRIES CINEMA ROAD , KHAIRTHALALWAR INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-IN30112716755702 1100 04-JAN-2026
SMT MADHU KUMARIGUPTA SHRI HET RAMGUPTA CO HETRAM GUPTA OPPOSITE BANK OF RAJASTHAN OLD ANAJ MANDI KHAIRTHAL INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-IN30112716900016 550 04-JAN-2026
SURESH KUMAR GUPTA MAM CHAND GUPTA VILLAGE-HAMINDPUR, TEHSIL BEHROR, HNO-175, ALWAR, BEHROR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-1201910100984312 11 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASH GUPTA NA NA NA GUPTA MISHTAN BHANDAR JHIWANA ROAD TAPUKADA TEHTIJARA DISTT-ALWAR INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-IN30094010171259 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARAYAN DAS MOOLCHANDANI NA NA NA 1497 LOHARO KI GALI CHAURA RASTA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1202060000197961 33 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA AKAR MOHAN LAL AKAR 3187, AKAR BHAWAN KALYAN JI KA RASTA CHANDPOLE BAZAR JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30112715138475 1100 04-JAN-2026
DINESH YADAV BAJRANG LAL YADAV 23 SUNDER VIHAR DURGAPURA WARD NO 21 , JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30021415332427 110 04-JAN-2026
SUSHILA MADAN LAL YADAV 23 SUNDER VIHAR DURGAPURA WARD NO 21 , , JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30021415336439 121 04-JAN-2026
CHANDER MOHAN SUGANDH RAMAVATAR SUGANDH 28, GANGOTRI NAGAR KATTA FARM GOPALPURA BYE PASS JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133019308043 1100 04-JAN-2026
GIRIRAJ PRASAD AGARWAL NA NA NA 1146 -47 MISHRA RAJA  JI KA  RASTA CHANDPOLE BAZAR JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30270020074633 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMA DEWATWAL NA NA NA 1662 NAVAL VILLAI KHATIWARA BABA HARISH CHANDRA MARG JAIPUR , INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR FOLIOPLL950544 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANISH SHARMA GHANSHYAM SHARMA 8 BEHIND KHANDELWAL DHABA MARG NO-1 NEW RAM GARHA MOD JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30096610256407 550 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH YADAV DHANNA LAL 15-A-WARD NO 58 TALCATORA,OPPISHWAR SINGH JI KI CHATRI JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1201060500365467 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM AVATAR ARSIWAL NA NA NA P NO 36, ISHWAR SINGH JI KI CHHATRI, TALKATORA COLONY JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1203660000112260 55 04-JAN-2026
ALOK UPADHYAYA OM PRAKASH UPADHYAY PLOT 113 STREET 4 SANTOSH SAGAR COLONY BRAHMPURI ROAD JAIPUR - RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30112715642743 550 04-JAN-2026
VARSHA DARUKA MOHAN LAL DAROOKA DARUK BHAWAN NEAR GOTA FACTORY SURAJ POLE BAZAR GALTA ROAD JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30096610055823 550 04-JAN-2026
ANSHUL AGARWAL NAVRATAN AGARWAL 1762 DEEWAN BHAGCHAND KI GALI TELIPADA , JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1203350000731341 220 04-JAN-2026
PREM LATA SHAH RAMESH CHAND SHAH 673 BORDI KA RASTA KISHAN POLE BAZAR , JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1301760000168639 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAHUL GODHA LAL CHAND GODHA 2656 GHEE WALON KA RASTA JOHARI BAZAR JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30116030229341 1100 04-JAN-2026
LILADHAR GUPTA BADRI NARAYAN GUPTA 1913 DHABAI JI KA KHURRA RAM GANJ BAZAR JAIPUR RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30116030324211 110 04-JAN-2026
MAHENDRA KUMAR SINGHVI GULAB MAL SINGHVI A 36 GOLIMAR GARDEN BEHIND SAHKAR BHAVAN BHAVANI SINGH ROAD JAIPUR  RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30112715231616 550 04-JAN-2026
MANJU SINGHVI MAHENDRA KUMAR SINGHVI A 36 GOLIMAR GARDEN BEHIND SAHKAR BHAVAN BS ROAD JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30112715231632 550 04-JAN-2026
ARCHANA ARORA NA NA NA C-249 DAYANAND MARG TILAK NAGAR JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133017770652 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHIRANJI LAL GUPTA NA NA NA D-51 PATRAKAR COLONY SHANTI PATH JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30270020071975 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH NAGPAL NARAYAN DAS 254, GURUNANAK PURA ADARSH NAGAR JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30116030102581 1100 04-JAN-2026
YASHWANTI HINGONIA ALOK HINGONIA 25 BHAGWATI NAGAR 2 KARTARPURA , JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133020478171 550 04-JAN-2026
SUSHIL JAIN NA NA NA P 3 SUKHIJEEVAN NEAR AJMER BRIDGE JAIPUR , INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR FOLIOPLL950194 11 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR GUPTA NA NA NA A-23 AMBA BARI , JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039410261559 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAHLAD KISHORE VAID KALU RAM VAID 30, PATEL NAGAR KALWAR ROAD JHOTWARA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1201770100119734 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURENDRA SHARMA SH KEDAR NATHSHARMA PNOD-211, PREM NAGAR, JHOTWARA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1202920000033685 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJBIR SINGH RAO SUKHDEO SINGH 1-363, NEW VIDHYADHAR NAGAR, , JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1204470001085228 110 04-JAN-2026
CHANDERA PRABHA SETHI NA NA NA D 129  MAHAVIR MARG AMBA BARI JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30088813232359 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUSHMA GOEL MOHINDER GOEL C AMBA BARI JOHTWARA ROAD JAIPUR RAJ, JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30088813558922 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARPANA SHARMA ARUN KR SHARMA B-17, JDA FLATS SEC14 MALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30116030229800 1100 04-JAN-2026
MADHU SHARMA MAHAVEER PRASAD SHARMA 246 BARKAT NAGAR TONK PHATAK JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30116030045857 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHIPRA JAIN RAJAN JAIN A-18-EXT, SARASWATI NAGAR OPP SEC-6,MALVIYA NAGAR, JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1201770100264911 550 04-JAN-2026
TARA GUPTA KRISHAN KUMAR GUPTA 48, MALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN , INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30088814617644 1100 04-JAN-2026
PD DEVJANI DR SDDEVJANI 52563 RHB PRATAP NAGAR TONK ROAD SANGANER, JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30112715013460 550 04-JAN-2026
NAGESH KUMAR SHARMA GOKUL CHAND SHARMA SECTOR 2 HN 533 MALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30112715443066 1100 04-JAN-2026
KESHAVA SHRIVASTAVA SHRI SHYAM BABOOVASTAVA 217 PREM NAGAR MALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133018566699 275 04-JAN-2026
RAM KARAN MEENA LEHRI RAM MEENA PLOT NO B-26, SHANKAR VIHAR COLONY VILLAGE SAWAI GETORE KE PASS MALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30116030096562 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURAJ SINGH MAHNOT GOKUL SINGH MAHANOT B-135 10-B SCHEME GOPALPURA BYE PASS DURGAPURA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1201770100984611 550 04-JAN-2026
SATYA NARAIN GARG KALU RAM GARGLATE A 40 KIRTI NAGAR TONK ROAD , JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1301760000087583 1100 04-JAN-2026
ADITYA KUMAR SHARMA RAMJI LAL SHARMA B-340 10B SCHEME GOPALPURA BYPASS JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413059489 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEENA MATHUR SHIV SWAROOP MATHUR 80 SHRI VIHAR DURGAPURA WARD NO 14 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30051314857880 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURAY KHUNDIA NA NA NA CO MAMTA KHUNDIA B-6372 CHITRAKOOT JDA HOUSING SCHEME JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133017425507 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANGEETA KALA SURENDRA KUMAR KALA 276-B, 10-B SCHEME, GOPAL PURA BYEPASS ROAD, JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30116030010550 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUMERU CHANDRA JAIN DULI CHANDRA JAIN 78  MUKTANAND NAGAR GOPALPURA BYEPASS , JAIPUR RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30116030075839 1100 04-JAN-2026
INDRA GOYAL RAJENDRA PRASAD GOYAL B -136 SCHEME NO10 B GOPAL PURA BYE PASS ROAD JAIPUR RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30116030266401 1100 04-JAN-2026
VINITA ADITYA ADITYA SHARMA F-248 SHYAM NAGAR EXTENSION , JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413166206 1100 04-JAN-2026
HAZARI LAL ARYA HARI SHANKAR ARYA BANK COLONY  GAJSINGH PURA OPP HEERAPURA POWER HOUSE AJMER ROAD JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30116030104179 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARJEET KAUR NAGPAL SHJASBIR SINGH NAGPAL 21266 KAVERI PATH, NEAR CRICKET STAND, MANSAROVAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1201060500010511 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR AJMERA RAMESH CHANDRA AJMERA 108, ARJUN NAGAR DURGAPURA , JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1201770100066176 440 04-JAN-2026
MAHESH KUMAR GUPTA LATA SH GLGUPTA 71195,PARAMHANS MARG OPP KVNO5 MANSAROVAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1301760000229256 1100 04-JAN-2026
AVINASH GUPTA NA NA NA 101105 PATEL MARG MANSAROVER JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30270020147610 704 04-JAN-2026
MAHESH KUMAR MADHAV DAS KHOOBCHANDANI 113314 AGRAWAL FARM MANSAROVAR JAIPUR RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30116030361828 330 04-JAN-2026
MOHAN LAL VERMA CHHIGAN LAL D-3194 CHHITRACOOT RERSI SCHEME VASHALI NAGAR JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413569032 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA KUMAR CHACHAN NA NA NA 1521, VIDYADHAR NAGAR SECTOR 1 NEAR AMBAWADI JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1201770100120431 1237.5 04-JAN-2026
KANTA DEVI SHARMA NA NA NA H NO 1526 VIDYADHAR NAGAR SECTOR-1 WARD NO 69 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1301440001411533 649 04-JAN-2026
GHAN SHYAM KHANDELWAL RAMESHWAR PRASAD GUPTA DR GHANSHYAM KHANDELWAL S0  RAMESHWER PRASAD GUPTA SUBHASH COLONY, DAUSA DAUSA RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN DAUSA DPID-CLID-1202470000111709 1100 04-JAN-2026
HITESH KUMAR GUPTA SATISH CHANDRA GUPTA 150 NAWALTI GENERAL STORE DAUSA DAUSA DAUSA RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN DAUSA DPID-CLID-1304140000231301 770 04-JAN-2026
SOHAN LAL KUMAWAT NA NA NA RAILWAY STATION ROAD MIRCHAWALI DHANI CHOMU JAIPUR   RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30112715508490 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMAVTAR DUSAD NA NA NA 151, DUSAD BHAWAN PUROHITO KA MOHALLA POST- CHOMU DISTT JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30116030065188 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANOOP KUMAR SAINI POORAN LAL SAINI CO CHIRANJI LAL SAINI ALIYON KA MOHALLA WARD NO 16, CHAKSU JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1201770100064871 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURESH CHAND MALI NA NA NA KOT KA MOHALLA, NEAR THE BIG JAIN TEMPLE, WARD NO 7, CHAKSU JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1201770100065343 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAILASH CHAND GUJAR SHRI RAM NARAYANGURJAR WARD NO 5, MOHALLA DARIBAN, CHAKSU , JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1201770100065358 1100 04-JAN-2026
PALLAVI JAIN RAKESH SETHI VASTSALYA JAIN MOHALLA SANGANER , JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30177412065050 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIMESH OJHA SHRI RAMA KANTOJHA CHANDRESH BHAWAN, JAIPUR ROAD,CHAWANI , TONK RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK DPID-CLID-1201770100063916 1100 04-JAN-2026
GIRIJA AGARWAL SATISH CHADN AGARWAL CO SATISH CHAND AGARWAL SUMEET MEDICAL HALL, SUBHASH BAZAR, TONK RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK DPID-CLID-1201770100064320 1100 04-JAN-2026
PADAM KUMAR JAIN NA NA NA P NO 04 BHANWAR COLONY JILA PUSTKALYE KE SAMNE , TONK RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK DPID-CLID-1203320000618818 55 04-JAN-2026
RAJ KAMAL BAIRWA NA NA NA BAMBOR ROAD NAYA BUS STAND KE PASS , TONK RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK DPID-CLID-1203320001787452 110 04-JAN-2026
PUSHPA JAIN MAHAVIR PRASAD JAIN MAHAVIR PRASAD JAIN BARJATYA POST-PARLI TONK RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK DPID-CLID-IN30045011859602 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAND KISHORE DABI PREM CHAND DABI 3331,MUNDARI MOHALLA JIMESHWARI MAHADEV GALI AJMER RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER DPID-CLID-1201060500126161 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHAN KUMAR SONI M L SONI 186-A JEEVAN VIHAR COLONY ANTED RAD AJMER  RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER DPID-CLID-IN30039412685066 1100 04-JAN-2026
REKHA JAIN NA NA NA 213 HARI BHAU UPADHYAY NAGAR , AJMER INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER DPID-CLID-IN30039413023684 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUSHEEL JAIN NA NA NA 213 HARI BABU UPADHYAY NAGAR MAIN BEHIND CINE WORD CINEMA HALL NEAR BALAJI GARDEN PUSHKAR ROAD  AJMER INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER DPID-CLID-IN30039413023692 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHAWANA GOKLANI RAJU GOKLANI HOUSE NO 3121 TILOK NAGAR SCHOOL WALI GALI AJMER RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER DPID-CLID-IN30133017230089 1100 04-JAN-2026
GANESH LAL MEENA NA NA NA 52 CHANKYA CHOWK NEAR SHIV MANDIR AJMER  RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER DPID-CLID-IN30133018603566 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHARMILA MAHESHWARY VIRENDRA KUMAR CHAUDHARY CO DR SHYAM BHUTRA 44-45 L I C COLONY ANNA SAGAR ROAD AJMER  RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER DPID-CLID-IN30112715494449 550 04-JAN-2026
BHAWANI SINGH RATHORE NA NA NA 14932734 F 11 MACH INF CO 56 APO , AJMER INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER DPID-CLID-IN30177415903725 99 04-JAN-2026
JEET KUMAR BAKLIWALHUF BAKLIWAL SADAN JAIPUR ROAD , , MADANGANJ-KISHANGARH RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER DPID-CLID-1201090001892891 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH DULARI SANDOO NA NA NA HNO 411 HAYAR SAI KANDARI ROAD SAJAT WARD NO12 , SOJAT CITY RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI DPID-CLID-1201210100296940 220 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY PRAKASH KISHAN DAYMA FRIENDS COLONY, , PALI, RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI DPID-CLID-IN30226911449731 55 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP KUMAR NEPAL SINGH BARHAMA  KUMARI DANAVAV AKARA BHATRATA , ABU ROAD RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN SIROHI DPID-CLID-1201210100353470 275 04-JAN-2026



OMPRAKASH SETH RAM KISHORE SETH CO RAJESH ELECTRIC STORE AZAD MAIDAN ABU ROAD RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN SIROHI DPID-CLID-1201770100238870 550 04-JAN-2026
KISHORI LAL SHARMA SHREE LAL 131 SUMITRA SADAN NEAR GOVT SEC SCHOOL WARD NO 20 GANDHI NAGAR ABU ROAD RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN SIROHI DPID-CLID-1201770100490699 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ KUMAR CHAUHAN NA NA NA GAIL  INDIA LTD, VILL- TARTOLI, NH-14, ABUROAD RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN SIROHI DPID-CLID-1202850000037492 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIKRAM KUMAR BRAHMAWAT KANHIYA LAL AASHIR WAAD BUNGALOW BH OLD TOLL NAKA MOUNT ABU MOUNT ABU RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN SIROHI DPID-CLID-1202990003005993 82.5 04-JAN-2026
MUKESH KUMAR HALDANIYA BHAG CHAND JI 7-A-13, R C VYAS COLONY , , BHILWARA INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA DPID-CLID-IN30105510097575 1100 04-JAN-2026
BITHI BISWAS GAUTAM BISWAS B- 265, DR  R K COLONY , , BHILWARA INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA DPID-CLID-IN30105510175014 1100 04-JAN-2026
PAVAN KUMAR SHAH MADAN LAL SHAH 3-D-4, NEW HOUSING BOARD SHASTRI NAGAR EXTN OPP WATER TANKI BHILWARA RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA DPID-CLID-IN30105510195624 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAMLA DEVI NENAWATI BALWANT SINGH NENAWATI 32  GANDHI NAGAR NEAR GANESH MANDIR , BHILWARA INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA DPID-CLID-IN30105510203725 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAVEEN NENAWATI BALWANT SINGH NENAWATI 32 GANDHI NAGAR NEAR GANSEH MANDIR , BHILWARA INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA DPID-CLID-IN30105510203734 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOPAL KRISHN BHATT NA NA NA C 409 TULSI BRAHIMENO KI KUI KA RASTA NEHRU ROAD SANJAY COLONY BHILWARA INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA DPID-CLID-IN30105510222112 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAMLESH JAGETIA LAXMI NARAYAN JAGETIA 61 62 ASHOK NAGAR , , BHILWARA INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA DPID-CLID-IN30105510260633 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURENDRA JAGETIA LAXMI NARAYAN JAGETIA 61 62 ASHOK NAGAR , BHILWARA INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA DPID-CLID-IN30105510262750 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHAVEER PRASAD SHARMA NA NA NA C 199 SUBASH NAGAR , BHILWARA INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA DPID-CLID-IN30105510339165 550 04-JAN-2026
AMRISH VADILAL SHAH NA NA NA 46 RANCHHODPARK SOCIETY NR AMITNAGAR , VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000389480 2200 04-JAN-2026
PARMAR MOHANBHAI LALLUBHAI NA NA NA 1114  G R TOWNSHIP P O JAWAHAR NAGAR , BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413239022 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR NA NA NA Q NO 327 GUJARAT REFINERY TOWNSHIP OP JAWAHAR NAGAR BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413635412 4125 04-JAN-2026
VANDANA PANJIAR NA NA NA 1454 GUJARAT REFINERY TOWNSHIP JAWHARNAGAR , VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413720669 2200 04-JAN-2026
STANISLAUS P FERNANDES PETER J FERNANDES 8,   ANGEL  , RAGHAVNAGAR SOCIETY BESIDES NARMADA ALUMINIUM BHOLAV BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30123310085754 3300 04-JAN-2026
TARLIKABEN SUBHASHBHAI PATEL SUBHASHBHAI G PATEL KAMAL KUNJ SHUKLA STREET NAVA DHERA BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30075711363416 5500 04-JAN-2026
JAYPRAKASH MOTILAL SONI NA NA NA 2845  AYODHYA NAGAR G H B LINK ROAD , BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30021411877019 11000 04-JAN-2026
JITENDRA PAREKH NA NA NA PRASAD NR UCO BANK CHUMARVAD MALJI LANE , BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039412832725 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRAPRASAD KESHARISINH RAJ KESHARISINH NAHARSINH RAJ B40 GANESH PARK DAHEJ BYPASS ROAD OPP AMITY SCHOOL BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039413723197 2200 04-JAN-2026
P M AHIR MANGUBHAI AHIR WARE HOUSING GODOWN NAVI VASHAHAT AT-BHOLAV BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039413442402 4400 04-JAN-2026
PATEL DIPAK KUMAR PATEL CHHITUBHAI M B-46 AYODHYA NAGRI SOCIETY ZADESHWAR ROAD ZADESHWAR BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039413456428 4400 04-JAN-2026
MAYANK MAHENDRABHAI MEHTA NA NA NA B 103 REVADARSHAN FLATS OPP GEB NR RURAL POLICE ST MAKTAMPUR BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30047641876195 4950 04-JAN-2026
JITENDRA GORDHANDAS SUTHAR GORDHANDAS MULJIDAS SUTHAR 2613 NARMADA NAGAR TOWNSHIP PO NARMADA NAGAR BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-1201060000336881 2200 04-JAN-2026
ARVINDSING RANA AGARSING RANA RANA STREET AT  PO DAHEJ TA VAGHRA , DIST BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30133018583842 5500 04-JAN-2026
NATVARBHAI PANCHAL GOPALBHAI PANCHAL A1 RADHAKRISHNA SOCIETY ZADASWER ROAD MAKTAMPUR BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039412457997 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAY RAM JAGGA NA NA NA B-28, SARVODAY NAGAR AT AND POST ANKLESHWAR , DIST BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30220110079658 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH B PATEL NA NA NA 31, SIDHDHESHVARI NAGAR GADKHOL ANKLESHWAR DIST BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30199110146834 3300 04-JAN-2026
RATILAL B PATEL BHANABHAI K PATEL 35 B  LAXMICHHAYA NIVAS NEAR KAYLASH NAGAR , ANKLESHWAR INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039412104745 4400 04-JAN-2026
MANMATH MANKAD ANIL VENILAL MANKAD C101, SUKRITI GARDEN OPP AMRA KADAM BUNGLOW RAMDEV NAGAR, SATELLITE AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30048412368120 550 04-JAN-2026
MAHENDRASINH UDESINH PARMAR UDESINH PARMAR BLOCK NO 44, NEW AMBICANAGAR SOCIETY KANSA ROAD OPP VIKRAM CINEMA VISNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30048412475420 550 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH NANDUBHAI PATEL NA NA NA 5, RAGUKUL VIBAG 2 TIRUPATI TWON SHIP MEHSANA ROAD VISNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30047642902672 550 04-JAN-2026
VINAYAK MOHAN PRASAD SURENDRA MOHAN PRASAD D- 33586 VASANT KUNJ , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30282210018398 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRITHVIRAJ NATH JYOTIRMAY NATH 1285 SECTOR D POCKET 1 VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30021410644484 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEV DATT SHARMA NA NA NA 1426 SECTOR A POCKET B VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810689120 2200 04-JAN-2026
A RYKR NA NA NA P O BOX NO 5419 , , SHARJAH UAE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA FOLIOPLL663240 8800 04-JAN-2026
P RAYAKAR NA NA NA P O BOX NO 5419 , , SHARJAH UAE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA FOLIOPLL663241 8800 04-JAN-2026
G VYAS NA NA NA SUNARON K BAGECHI, NEAR JASWANT COLLAGE , RATANADA RD, JODHPUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL FOLIOPLL663316 3300 04-JAN-2026
D BAKHAI NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL663321 2200 04-JAN-2026
ATRIVEDI NA NA NA 32 RADHIKA NIWAS ANDHERI KURLA ROAD ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH FOLIOPLL663457 5500 04-JAN-2026
C RODRIGUES NA NA NA FLAT NO 19, DESIRE CHURCH  LANE, LBS  MARG, KURLA, MUMBAI INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH FOLIOPLL665398 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEPUTY KUMAR NA NA NA AC-46 SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI , INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH MANDI FOLIOPLL668873 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEELAM MALIK NA NA NA 1672 SECTOR 16 GIF FARIDABAD HARYANA , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FIROZABAD FOLIOPLL669903 2200 04-JAN-2026
SAHASHI KALA MISHRA NA NA NA DINA NATH MISHRA , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL669914 1100 04-JAN-2026
N KALYA NA NA NA EVERGREEN APT 707 BELL WEDER ROAD BEHJ NO ST PETER SCHOOL HAZOORN MUMBAI INDIA BIHAR AURANGABAD(BH) FOLIOPLL676125 2200 04-JAN-2026
P R ILLAI NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681238 5500 04-JAN-2026
AVINASH MUDGAL NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681239 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHUNU RAM MANJHI NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681242 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMYAMA CHATURVEDI NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681243 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAH TUSHAR P NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681244 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR MEHRA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681245 1100 04-JAN-2026
KOKILABEN BHARATBHAI SHAH NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681246 2200 04-JAN-2026
JYOTI MEHTA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681247 1100 04-JAN-2026
PARAG PANDHARI NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681248 2200 04-JAN-2026
LEENA SANTOSH MUTHA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681249 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHIVRAJ SINGH NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681250 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEVENKRA KUMAR NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681251 2200 04-JAN-2026
B JAGANNATH PAI NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681252 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEBAN CH BARUAH NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681254 2200 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK C GANDHI NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681255 6600 04-JAN-2026
PAMUL JAYANTILAL SHAH NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681256 7700 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRAKANT MAHADERAO KHODWE NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681257 8800 04-JAN-2026
GANDHI HARISH VADILAL NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681258 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJ KUMAR VIJ NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681259 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAILENDRA KUMAR PANDEY NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681260 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH GOPINATH JADHAV NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681261 2200 04-JAN-2026
COL T SKANWAR NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681262 3300 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY GUPTA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681263 5500 04-JAN-2026
ANUBHA DIXIT NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681264 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANAND PATWARUKAR NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681265 2200 04-JAN-2026
T S RIPAHI NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681266 1100 04-JAN-2026
VISHAL KANTIBHAI SOLANKI NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681267 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUMA HERUR NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681268 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARCHANA PAL NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681269 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANILKUMAR SHANTILAL PATEL NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681270 2200 04-JAN-2026
USHA SHAH NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681271 1100 04-JAN-2026
RANA ASHOK KUMARSINGH NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681272 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHANWARLAL NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681274 2200 04-JAN-2026
KALYAN KUMAR B NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681275 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUKETU KRISHNA SHETTY NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681276 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJEEV SINGH YADAV NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681277 5500 04-JAN-2026
LAJWANTI THANNANI NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681279 1100 04-JAN-2026
LAMBUDAR TERON NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681280 1100 04-JAN-2026
ABHYARAJ SHAH NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681281 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHANTA PRATAP NATHAMNI NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681629 1100 04-JAN-2026
WALTER MANVEL DALMEDIA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681644 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAHUL DHAWAN NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681651 1100 04-JAN-2026
HEMLATA ARVIND KAPADIA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681653 1100 04-JAN-2026
T V DARJI NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681663 1100 04-JAN-2026
SPATHAK NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681664 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMARAJ NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681666 1100 04-JAN-2026
U MERCHANT NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681675 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAYESH PANDYA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681686 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAWALWADE SUMATI SURESH NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681801 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAESH KUMAR ARORA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681868 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAGARATHNA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681883 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANJUNATH R NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681889 1100 04-JAN-2026
M NARAYANAN NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681908 1100 04-JAN-2026
DWARAKANATHANCN NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681915 1100 04-JAN-2026
VANITABEN V CHHANIYARA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681925 1100 04-JAN-2026
JOSEPH VARGHESE NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681936 1100 04-JAN-2026
TK AYYAPPAN NAIR NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681937 1100 04-JAN-2026
GEORGE VARKEY ABRAHAM NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681939 1100 04-JAN-2026
A MOHMED MOHMEDRFI NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681941 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBADH CHANDRA NAG NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681944 1100 04-JAN-2026
UMSH KUMAR LOHIA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681946 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURESH KUMAR NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681957 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJEEV KUMAR NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681963 1100 04-JAN-2026
REKHA BHATIA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681964 1100 04-JAN-2026
PARDEEP KUMAR NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681971 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAMALGARG NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681972 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ KUMAR NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681991 1100 04-JAN-2026
I GURNAN NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL682002 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUSHMA GUPTA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL682655 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMARJEET KAUR NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL682658 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHAMAN M PATEL NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL682678 1100 04-JAN-2026
RASHMI R PATEL NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL682684 1100 04-JAN-2026
PADMABEN S GANDHI NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL682685 1100 04-JAN-2026
N SHARMA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL682689 2200 04-JAN-2026
RADHKRISHNAN NAIR NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL682706 1100 04-JAN-2026
S VIJAYA LAKHMI NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL682721 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHADIWAL LALIT BASWAQNTLAL NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL682722 1100 04-JAN-2026
SBASHOKAN NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL682781 1100 04-JAN-2026
RASHMI RAJAN PATRA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL682789 1100 04-JAN-2026
OM PARKESH NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL682791 1100 04-JAN-2026
B M SHAH NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL682799 1100 04-JAN-2026
J W SETH NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL682801 1100 04-JAN-2026
S KOTHARI NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL682804 1100 04-JAN-2026
A R PTEL NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL682822 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA TIWARI NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL682831 1100 04-JAN-2026
S CHANDRA EKHAR NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL682866 1100 04-JAN-2026



DUDHEDIA JAYESH VIJAYKUMAR NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL682869 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHATA DAS NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL683065 1100 04-JAN-2026
TABITHA SAMRO PANMEI NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL683070 7700 04-JAN-2026
J S MANAGEMENTANDFIN NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL683075 2200 04-JAN-2026
KRADHAKRISHNAN NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL683094 1100 04-JAN-2026
S ANGHAVI NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL683107 2200 04-JAN-2026
L CHOUDHARY NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL683110 1100 04-JAN-2026
M S ANAND NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL683158 8800 04-JAN-2026
M SUD NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL683167 7700 04-JAN-2026
R CHHABA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL683168 8800 04-JAN-2026
R GAJAE NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL683177 8800 04-JAN-2026
A BDURHIMBN NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL683179 2200 04-JAN-2026
M EHTA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL683191 2200 04-JAN-2026
J KEWALCHAND NA NA NA CO PUKHRAJ FOOD CORNER NEAR AURANGPURA SIGNAL AURANGPURA AURANGABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD FOLIOPLL683200 2200 04-JAN-2026
R JAIN NA NA NA SHOP NO 6 GORA GANDHI CHAWL N M JOSHI MARG LOWER PAREL EAST MUMBAI INDIA GUJARAT PATAN FOLIOPLL683201 1100 04-JAN-2026
S M LALA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL683235 1100 04-JAN-2026
P KONDEKAR NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL683248 1100 04-JAN-2026
LADMIDEVI PATIDAR NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL683261 1100 04-JAN-2026
STATE BANK OFINDIA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL683298 5500 04-JAN-2026
CORPORATION BANK KA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL683300 3300 04-JAN-2026
SUSHILABEN SURENDRA SHAH NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL683316 1100 04-JAN-2026
DINESH KUMAR RAM NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL683317 1100 04-JAN-2026
USHA DARUKA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL683352 1100 04-JAN-2026
O N KSIHA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL683357 1100 04-JAN-2026
N V SRAO NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL683362 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAHUL JAIN NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL683428 1100 04-JAN-2026
RANU MAJI NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL683456 2200 04-JAN-2026
M B HATTACHARYA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL683467 1100 04-JAN-2026
M APPAJI NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL683595 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHESH KUMAR NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL683599 1100 04-JAN-2026
ST PAL MUNJAL NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL683628 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH CHOUDHARY NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL683675 2200 04-JAN-2026
MEENAKSHI MURLIDHARAN NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL683879 1100 04-JAN-2026
ABHEY KUMAR NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684096 2200 04-JAN-2026
M CHOPRA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684270 1100 04-JAN-2026
S MEHTA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684286 5500 04-JAN-2026
A BOR NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684289 8800 04-JAN-2026
V TANNAN NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684298 8800 04-JAN-2026
DIPANJAN DAS NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684349 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUMANBEN VASUDEVBHAI SIDDHPURIA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684430 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAYNA D PANYA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684472 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR MALHOTRA NA NA NA 96531  GALI NO 1 DEV NAGAR KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI FOLIOPLL321758 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA MALHOTRA NA NA NA 96531  GALI  NO 1  DEV NAGAR KAROL BAGH , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI FOLIOPLL321759 1100 04-JAN-2026
NIRMAL DHIR NA NA NA CO HOTLINE CAPITAL SER PVT LTD 3025 PARA ROAD KAROLBAGH , INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI FOLIOPLL669957 1100 04-JAN-2026
RADHIKA MEHTA NA NA NA 510 B ROOP NAGAR DELHI , , , INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI FOLIOPLL653553 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHYAMA PRASAD CHATTERJEE NA NA NA 266 TAGORE PARK DELHI , , INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST FOLIOPLL063958 2200 04-JAN-2026
NKAGGARWAL NA NA NA 2 SOUTHEND LANE , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI FOLIOPLL615415 1100 04-JAN-2026
BAKHSHI DHANRAJ NA NA NA EA-131 INDERPURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI FOLIOPLL672569 2200 04-JAN-2026
K VIJAYAN NA NA NA V-301 2ND FLOOR DLF PHASE III GURGAON HARYANA INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL150662 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEELUM KAPUR NA NA NA 103 NAVJEEVAN VIHAR NEW DELHI , , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI FOLIOPLL324209 5500 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK GAUTAM NA NA NA F-1, CWC NMDC FLATS SAROJINI NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL325369 1100 04-JAN-2026
VISHAL SOOD NA NA NA 1529 LAXMI BAI NAGAR , , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL684769 1100 04-JAN-2026
JYOTSNA MISR NA NA NA 4-11 3RD FLOOR LAJPAT NGR III ND 24 NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI FOLIOPLL426127 2200 04-JAN-2026
MOHAN SINGH NA NA NA G-337 SHAKURPUR J J COLONY DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST FOLIOPLL063964 2200 04-JAN-2026
TARUNA AGARWAL NA NA NA ED  74 C DDA FLATS NEAR MACDHUBAN CHOWK PITAMPURA DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST FOLIOPLL327390 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAGHUWINDER SINGH NA NA NA 8A DHARAM PURA COLONY NAJAF GARH NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL063660 2200 04-JAN-2026
BUDH SINGH NA NA NA CO SPM INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD MD LPG BOTTLING PLANT OPP KAILASH KUNJ MADANPUR KHADAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI FOLIOPLL067494 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHOBHA DORLIKAR NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684366 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEENU SACHDEVA NA NA NA 456 STREET NO 14 EAST AZAD NAGAR DELHI , INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI FOLIOPLL653680 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUMIT MUKHERJEE NA NA NA A-92 ASHOK VIHAR PHASE-1 NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST FOLIOPLL063970 8800 04-JAN-2026
N S EGI NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684627 3300 04-JAN-2026
BUDHI MAAN THAPA NA NA NA I-77 MANGOL PURI DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST FOLIOPLL040111 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAUNTALA JAIN NA NA NA G 3033-34 SCC 3 ROHINI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST FOLIOPLL653745 1100 04-JAN-2026
GAUTAM KUMAR NA NA NA B 1144 ROHINI SECTOR 18 DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST FOLIOPLL670177 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHOLA NATH DE NA NA NA B-588 SECTOR 4 ROHINI DELHI , , INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST FOLIOPLL673713 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATENDRA KUMAR NA NA NA B-166 YOJNA NAGAR NEW DELHHI DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI FOLIOPLL429004 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJIV JAIN NA NA NA 162 VIGYAN VIHAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI FOLIOPLL668986 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRIM LATA MAHAJAN NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684375 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATWANT SINGH NA NA NA D-38D SFS FLATS MAYUR VIHAR III DELHI , , INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI FOLIOPLL066763 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRABHATI DEVI NA NA NA 906 SECTOR 19 FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD FOLIOPLL474447 5500 04-JAN-2026
ABHINAV SHUKLA NA NA NA E-49 GREEN WOOD CITY SECTOR-46 GURGAON , , INDIA HARYANA GURGAON FOLIOPLL670270 4400 04-JAN-2026
DINESH CHANDAK NA NA NA F 716 DLF CITY PH I OPP COMMUNITY CENTRE , GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON FOLIOPLL161507 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRERNA MANCHANDA NA NA NA 200A HAMICION COURT DLF PHASE-IV GURGAON , INDIA HARYANA GURGAON FOLIOPLL672279 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDER PARSAD NA NA NA CO BHARAT PETROLEUM CORPORATION LTD VILL KARNAWAR BAWAL ROAD REWARI , INDIA HARYANA REWARI FOLIOPLL033604 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJINDER SINGH JAKHAR NA NA NA VILLL AKEHARIPUR DIST JHAJJAR TEHSIL MATANHEL , INDIA HARYANA JHAJJAR FOLIOPLL067711 4400 04-JAN-2026
REETU MEHTA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684364 2200 04-JAN-2026
JYOTI AGHI NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL681692 1100 04-JAN-2026
A K PNDIN NA NA NA SPNM MCR PANIPAT REFINERY PANIPAT HARYANA , INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT FOLIOPLL063679 2200 04-JAN-2026
ABHISHEK GUPTA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL683852 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHANWAR SINGH NA NA NA CO INDIAN OIL CORPN PIPELINE TERMINAL SUCHIPIND JALANDHAR INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR FOLIOPLL068175 2200 04-JAN-2026
AJAY ARORA NA NA NA E P 260 CHOWK KADE SHAH SAIDAN GATE JALANDHAR CITY , INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR FOLIOPLL654105 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAVINDRA KUMAR BHATIA NA NA NA 699 L MODEL TOWN MALL ROAD JALANDHAR CITY , INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR FOLIOPLL654106 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM NATH NA NA NA A19 10C COLONY SUCHIPIND JALANDHAR , INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR FOLIOPLL056355 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAVITA MITTAL NA NA NA SAVITA MITRAM , , , INDIA PUNJAB FATEHGARH SAHIB FOLIOPLL654163 2200 04-JAN-2026
DHARAMPAL SAGHERA NA NA NA HOUSE NO-55 SECTOR-9-A CHANDIGARH , INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH FOLIOPLL670480 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMARJIT SINGH NA NA NA #9 GROUND FLOOR SECTOR 35 CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH FOLIOPLL670486 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJNESH AGGARWAL NA NA NA H NO 2055 SECTOR 66 SAS NAGAR MOHALI INDIA PUNJAB SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH NAGAR-MOHALI FOLIOPLL348951 1100 04-JAN-2026
SOM DUTT SHARMA NA NA NA STATE BANK OF INDIA MEHATPUR DISTT UNA HP , INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH UNA FOLIOPLL654226 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY SINGH NA NA NA 45 KARAN NAGAR JAMMU , , INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU FOLIOPLL670544 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL SAMBAL NA NA NA C VIJAY SINGH THAKUR 45 KARAN NAGAR JAMMU , , INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU FOLIOPLL670545 1100 04-JAN-2026
PEER ABDUL MAJEEDSHAH NA NA NA AL NOOR COLONY DANA MAZAR SRINAGAR KASHMIR INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR SRINAGAR FOLIOPLL666145 1100 04-JAN-2026
BABUL MONI PHUKON NA NA NA INDANE BOTTLING PLANT LEH LADAKH 15KM MILESTONE LEH-SRINAGAR HIGHWAY PHEYANG LEH INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR LEH FOLIOPLL064178 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUMIT KUMAR DAS NA NA NA F 7 IOC NAGAR SITE II SECTOR 55 NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR FOLIOPLL064017 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA JAIN NA NA NA MS INDIAN SOLDER OF BRAZE ALLOYS OPP RAM LILA GROUND DELHI ROAD MEERUT INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR FOLIOPLL670620 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHAMMED HANNAN NA NA NA COPATNI COMPUTERS A-3940, SECTOR-16 , NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR FOLIOPLL686426 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM CHANDRA AGARWAL NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684371 2200 04-JAN-2026
ABDUL AZIZ NA NA NA ROOM NO 13 GAIL VIHAR BACHELOR HOSTEL DIBYAPUR AURAYA DIST INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AURAIYA FOLIOPLL666163 2200 04-JAN-2026
BHANU PRATAP SINGH NA NA NA MOHALLA INDRA PURI VPO SIDHPURA DIST ETAH U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ETAH FOLIOPLL654341 1100 04-JAN-2026
C KUMAR NA NA NA HOUSE NO 206 BLOCK X1 KRISHNAPURAM KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR FOLIOPLL066774 2200 04-JAN-2026
MADHU PANDEY NA NA NA 58- LJG DELHI SUJANPUR KANPUR , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR FOLIOPLL659154 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESHKUMAR NA NA NA 231 HARWARA DHOOMANGANJ ALLAHABAD , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD FOLIOPLL652262 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATYA PAL KAPOOR NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL683765 1100 04-JAN-2026
POONAM AGRAWAL NA NA NA 797-C DARIYABAD ALLAHABAD , , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD FOLIOPLL175657 1100 04-JAN-2026
ISHWAR CHANDRA GUPTA NA NA NA 73 BAGHAMBARI HOUSING SCHME ALLAHPUR ALLHABAD , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD FOLIOPLL654452 1100 04-JAN-2026
MITHAI LAL NA NA NA IOC PIPE LINE COLONY SUBEDARGANJ ALLAHABAD , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD FOLIOPLL064208 2200 04-JAN-2026
LILLY SRIVASTAVA NA NA NA C-244 KABIR CHAWRA VARANASI , , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI FOLIOPLL669102 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMAWATI DEVI NA NA NA CO JAISWAL & CO ALFISTONGANS POST SADAR JAUNPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JAUNPUR FOLIOPLL670726 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIRENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA NA NA NA BHARAT PETROLEUM CORPORATION LTD 94 M G MARG LUCKNOW , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW FOLIOPLL062439 13200 04-JAN-2026
SARITA PANDEY NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684106 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY KUMAR AGARWAL NA NA NA 7, SHASTRI NAGAR LUCKNOW , , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW FOLIOPLL355456 8800 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH NA NA NA C-954955, SECTOR-B, MAHANAGAR, , , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW FOLIOPLL355742 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAMINI TANDON NA NA NA C-954955, SECTOR-B, MAHANAGAR, , , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW FOLIOPLL355745 3300 04-JAN-2026
ANIRUDDHA SONI NA NA NA 291 VIRAM KHAND GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOW , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW FOLIOPLL670768 1100 04-JAN-2026
RANODEEP BASE NA NA NA 1 SBAJRANG NAGAR KANPUR ROAD LUCKNOW , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW FOLIOPLL669122 1100 04-JAN-2026
ERNADETH KUJUR NA NA NA A-108317, A-BLOCK INDIRA NAGAR , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW FOLIOPLL528833 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAYA DEVI NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684111 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJAI KUMAR SRIVASTAVA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684112 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAMA SHANKAR GUPTA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684136 1100 04-JAN-2026
RITU AGARWAL NA NA NA B-6 SECTOR E ALIGANJ LUCKNOW , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW FOLIOPLL670787 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANJU GUPTA NA NA NA B-1-91 SECTOR K ALIGANJ LUCKNOW , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW FOLIOPLL679264 2200 04-JAN-2026
JITENDER KUMAR NA NA NA C-35 NCL KAKRI PROJECT DIST SONBHADRA UP , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SONBHADRA FOLIOPLL684132 1100 04-JAN-2026
PUSH CHANDRA JAIN NA NA NA UNION BANK OF INDIA REGIONAL OFFICE MAHUA BAGH GHAZIPUR , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIPUR FOLIOPLL684128 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH CHANDRA GUPTA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684471 2200 04-JAN-2026
PANKAJ AGARWAL NA NA NA B-39 GANDHI NAGAR MORADABAD , , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD FOLIOPLL666354 2200 04-JAN-2026
VINOD KUMAR SINGH NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684160 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANKUR JAIN NA NA NA CO SRI RAM CHANDAR JAIN JAIN LOK KOTHI GATE DISTT GHAZIBAD , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH PANCHSHEEL NAGAR (HAPUR) FOLIOPLL669130 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARJUN KUMAR NA NA NA 709, DAYANAND NAGAR , , SHAMLI MNAGAR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH PRABUDDHA NAGAR (SHAMLI) FOLIOPLL531998 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHAKUNTALA DEVI NA NA NA 109, INDRA COLONY CHUKU MOHALLA , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN FOLIOPLL008698 3300 04-JAN-2026
RAM NIWAS NA NA NA 155 DOON ENCLAVE VIJAY PARK EXT DEHRA DUN , INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN FOLIOPLL062492 2200 04-JAN-2026
VED PAL SINGH NA NA NA VILLAGE & P O BHAGWANTPUR DEHRADUN , , INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN FOLIOPLL062493 2200 04-JAN-2026
ATUL AGARWAL NA NA NA 110 ENGINEERS ENCLAVE G M S ROAD P O KANWALI DEHRA DUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN FOLIOPLL666400 3300 04-JAN-2026
SOHAN LAL GUPTA NA NA NA 78 RADHA PALACE RAJPURA ROAD UNION BANK DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN FOLIOPLL669135 1100 04-JAN-2026
TAHIR MAZHER HASHMI MAZHER UDDIN HASHMI NEAR OLD WATER TANK ROAD P O BISAULI , BUDAUN INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BADAUN DPID-CLID-IN30302850209459 88 04-JAN-2026



SAROJ LAHOTI LATE B LLAHOTI 1507  SECTOR 14 FARIDABAD , FARIDABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30112716468407 7700 04-JAN-2026
NITIN DEVESHWAR MR U CDEVESHWAR 12 G F BLOCK III EROS GARDEN SURAJKUND ROAD FARIDABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30154915368645 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRAVEEN KUMAR RADHEY LAL H NO 110 SIVILALAINS KOTWALI NAGAR BULANDSHAHAR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BULANDSHAHR DPID-CLID-1202290000016359 5500 04-JAN-2026
PITAM KUMAR NA NA NA VILL BENIPUR PO GAZIPUR SIKANDRABAD BULANDSHAHR BULANDSHAHAR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BULANDSHAHR DPID-CLID-IN30611410045152 759 04-JAN-2026
KAMLESHKUMAR KANTILAL PATEL NA NA NA AT AND POST SUNDHIYA TA VADNAGAR DIST MEHSANA SUNDHIYA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30047641783843 275 04-JAN-2026
JITENDRA KUMAR PATEL ARJAN BHAI PATEL SHIV SHAKTI ENTERPRISES K M PATEL & CO FAFADIH, RAIPUR CG INDIA CHATTISGARH RAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133017672667 1100 04-JAN-2026
LIJO PETER NA NA NA FLAT NO 8 3RD FLOOR MOHIT PARK 140 LULLANAGAR PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1203600001194297 22 04-JAN-2026
HUZEFA SHAIKH SIRAJ MOHAMMAD SHAIKH NIBM ROAD, KUBERA GARDEN, PUNE PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1204470000002149 847 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK HARISHCHANDRA JADHAV H S JADAV SUNSHREE APTS F BLDG FLAT NO 207 NIBM ROAD KONDHWA KHRUD PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30051314574218 275 04-JAN-2026
RUPESH NARAYAN DUBEY NARAYAN DUBEY A 726 BRAMHA ESTATE KONDHWA PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30267931997062 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEEPTI AGARWAL RAMNARAYAN AGARWAL SUNSHREE WOODS FLAT NO 403 III RD FLOOR NIMB ROAD KONDWA WING NO A PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30047641376626 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJ KUMAR SHARMA LT SHRI LGSHARMA B-24, LAL BAHADUR NAGAR, JLN MARG, OPP: HOTEL CLARKS AMER, JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1202920000021730 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA NA NA NA 132, MALVIYA NAGAR WARD NO26 , JAIPUR RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1202920000085964 550 04-JAN-2026
VEENA SHAH ABHAY KUMAR SHAH 23-A, SUDHA SAGAR COLONY OPP JDA FLATS CHIDANAND MARG, MALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30611420010685 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUMNESH BHATT SANAT KUMAR BHATT 2665,  MALVIYA NAGAR , , JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30611420018670 550 04-JAN-2026
PRADEEP KUMAR AGARWAL RADHA KISHAN AGARWAL 91 MAHAVEER NAGAR, TONK ROAD , JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30143610286208 2200 04-JAN-2026
K PRABHAAR RAMKRISHNA KARKERA D203, TAPOVAN COMPLEX NEAR RAM MANDIR ROAD MB ESTATE VIRAR WEST INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30088814961320 2200 04-JAN-2026
GANESH SITARAM KARDAK SITARAM K ARDA 2103 VISHNU SMRUTI APTS NEAR DUGGAD SCHOOL M B ESTATE VIRAR WEST DIST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30133017493439 2200 04-JAN-2026
P K GHARAT K B GHARAT MATRU  PITRU  HOUSE MUKAM POST  KALAMBH TALUKA  VASAI DIST   THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30247040098452 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMKANT GANGARAM WALKE NA NA NA FLAT NO - 506 D - WING,AKRUTI ORCHID PARK SAKINAKA MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30068510351403 8800 04-JAN-2026
SWETA NA NA NA IL&FS SECURITIES SERVICES LTD IL&FS HOUSE,PLOT NO14, RAHEJA VIHAR,CHANDIVALI, ANDHERIEAST,MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201090001211157 4845.5 04-JAN-2026
BRIJESH TEJBHAN SINGH NA NA NA 57 3 ASHAPURI SOC 2 UDHNA , , SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30021415012669 77 04-JAN-2026
MANOJKUMAR S MOHATA NA NA NA 301 BJ TERRES APPT BH DENA BANK UDHNA SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30290242365426 143 04-JAN-2026
AMITABHA S AMANTA SASANKA SEKHAR SAMANTA GARDEN SILK MILLS LTD C P DIVISION VILL JOLWU TAL PALSANA JOLWA SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30051382103553 110 04-JAN-2026
PRAVINBHAI BHULABHAI PATEL NA NA NA AT AND POST DHAMDOD LUMBHA BARDOLI DIST SURAT , BARDOLI GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1201320000613703 550 04-JAN-2026
SHAHBUDDIN MALEK GULAM MALEK AT   POST VERAKUI TAL MANGROL SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30051311679144 1012 04-JAN-2026
SHUBHASHISH DUBEY NARAYAN PRASAD DUBEY I 203 AKRUTI ORCHID PARK ANDHERI KURLA ROAD ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI SAKINAKA MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201090005321755 3300 04-JAN-2026
ANKITA SHACHI NANDANMISHRA SHACHI NANDAN MISHRA NEAR S M S M SHETTY SCHOOL SAKINAKA , MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1208250000171252 220 04-JAN-2026
ALLAUDDIN SULTAN KHAN SULTAN KHAN CHARBI CHAWL R NO 2 A SEWRI X ROAD WADALA MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040101924 1100 04-JAN-2026
DILIP MANDGE NA NA NA 154, D  BLOCK, 3RD FLR, C G S  COLONY, WADALA   WEST, MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30611490108905 1100 04-JAN-2026
BALKRISHNA SAHADEV GAJMAL NA NA NA 3111 CHANDIKADEVI CHS KALEWADI,GDAMBEKAR MARG, NEAR TATA COLONY,PAREL VILLAGE MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201040000011952 1100 04-JAN-2026
VAISHNAVI VIJAY DIGHE VIJAY C DIGHE 4M S BUNGLOW, DR VEARS WADI, G D AMBEKAR MARG, PAREL VILLAGE, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201750000060171 3300 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASH VISHNU NANGARE VISHNU GANGADHAR NANGARE SHOP NO23 NEW BHAVAN CHAWL R B MARG FER BUNDER MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30112716137977 1100 04-JAN-2026
JEMI BEHRAMJI JIJINA NA NA NA 163 GANDHI MANSION, 1ST FLOOR, WADIA STREET, TARDEO, MUMBAI , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30068510203852 3300 04-JAN-2026
SANJEEV KUMAR DOHARE MANOHARLAL DOHARE 502,B WING,PLOT NO27, SAURASHTRA APPTS,GULMOHAR X RD NO11,JVPD SCHEME,VILEPARLE W MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1301380000039830 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAMESHCHANDRA VITHAL SOLANKI VITHAL SOLANKI ONGC COLONY, MHB FLATS BLDG NO 14263 10TH GULMOHAR CROSS RD, JUHU, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1301380000047041 2200 04-JAN-2026
AMIT SHARMA NA NA NA 7A 12 SANGEETA APTS JUHU ROAD JUHU MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1302070000008929 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR RATAL LAL SONI 15 1ST FLOOR ONGC COLONY BHAKTI V MARG JUHU MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30036022198203 2200 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY TULSI BARIYA TULSI S BARIYA BHARAT PETROLEUM JUHU TARA ROAD JUHU MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040111444 2200 04-JAN-2026
GYANESH CHANDRA KATIYAR RAM BHAROSE LALKATIYAR A-2 ONGC COLONY CHITTARANJAN NAGAR VIDYAVIHAR EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30002011142322 7700 04-JAN-2026
JAYNIK SHAH RAJNIKANT SHAH 206  FIRST FLOOR  VINOBA PURI LAJPAT NAGAR   II , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30018313435022 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM PAL SINGH RATI RAM 6 MASIH GARH P O JAMIA NAGAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30143610507983 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJDEV MEHTO DEV POOJAN MEHTO A 115 LIG DDA FLAT JASOLA NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810696014 2200 04-JAN-2026
BHAGWANDAS NEKRAM BAGHEL NEKRAM BAGHEL H NO - PO  654 POCKET - A SARITA VIHAR DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30220111605324 660 04-JAN-2026
S YUNU TABREZ ZAKI ULLAH SHAH 56012,3RD FLOOR, JOY APRT ZAKIR NAGAR , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-1201060001104751 242 04-JAN-2026
UMESHBHAI HASMUKHBHAI PATEL HASMUKHBHAI PATEL 2 PARAM BUNGLOWS NR RAJESH TOWER GOTRI ROAD BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30154915148200 1100 04-JAN-2026
BAL MUKAND MODI DEVI LAL MODI B-410 SHASTRI NAGAR, BHILWARA, RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA DPID-CLID-IN30226910643424 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRA SHEKHAR CHAUHAN KANHAIYALAL CHAUHAN 98 VIDHUT NAGAR SANJAY COLONY , BHILWARA RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA DPID-CLID-1201800000044963 1100 04-JAN-2026
HEMLATA TIKIYANI NARAYAN DAS TIKIYANI ABOVE ASHOK FANCY STORE PETCH AREA , BHILWARA RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA DPID-CLID-1202470000012551 550 04-JAN-2026
VINOD KUMAR JAIN RAM PAL BADOLA NEAR SANGEET KALA KENDRA AMLIYON KI BARI,MANIKYA NAGAR, BHILWARA BHILWARA RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA DPID-CLID-1202470000190431 330 04-JAN-2026
MAHIMA TATWAVEDI PRITHVI VALLABH TATWAVEDI C-171 SUKH SAGAR SUBHASH NAGAR BHILWARA RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA DPID-CLID-1203320004376806 55 04-JAN-2026
SATISH KUMAR BAHEDIA SHRI NATHU LALJIBAHEDIA C- 366 SANJAY COLONY NEAR GOPAL DAIRY BHILWARA RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA DPID-CLID-1203660000013210 330 04-JAN-2026
KISHORE KUMAR VOHRA RAMESH CHANDRA VOHRA MORYA SYNTEX PVT LTD G 123 RIICO , BHILWARA INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA DPID-CLID-IN30021412624823 1100 04-JAN-2026
MADHU RASTOGI YASH PAL RASTOGI 2-A-21, NEW HOUSING BOARD, SHASTRI NAGAR, BHILWARA RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA DPID-CLID-1301760000107537 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR TOSHNIWAL RADHEY SHYAM TOSHNIWAL SHAJI KA MOHALLA MANGALA CHOWK  BHILWARA RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA DPID-CLID-1301760000116706 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANKUR PATODI SUKHMAL PATODI 31192   MANIKYA NAGAR   BHILWARA RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA DPID-CLID-1301760000117110 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUKESH JAIN NA NA NA 3-E-2, RC VYAS COLONY, BHILWARA , BHILWARA  RAJASTHAN RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA DPID-CLID-1301760000144991 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH SARRAF SHPRAHLAD RAI JI NEAR SHANKER FINI NHANDAR GUL MANDI BAZAR , BHILWARA RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA DPID-CLID-1301760000287570 110 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA LODHA NA NA NA WO SHCMLODHA 281-B-RKCOLONY , BHILWARA RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA DPID-CLID-1301760000431757 550 04-JAN-2026
ADITI MAHESHWARI NA NA NA 66 KASHI PURI , BHILWARA RAJASTHAN INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI DPID-CLID-IN30133020332357 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHIRANJILAL MEENA NA NA NA B-03  INDIAN OIL COLONY NEAR I H M R, AIR PORT ROAD SANGANER JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413652822 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHIV PRASAD SHARMA SHDHARA SHANKAR SHARMA 1 B -15 ZINK COLONY  HURDA HURDA, BHILWARA RAJASTHAN GULABPURA RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA DPID-CLID-1202470000025776 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAVITRI DEVI BIRLA NA NA NA BHANDIA GALI MANDAL , BHILWARA RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA DPID-CLID-1202470000173652 1100 04-JAN-2026
HANSRAJ PURI NA NA NA BEHIND CITY HOSPITAL UPPARLA PARA GOSWAMI CHOWK CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN CHITTORGARH DPID-CLID-1202570000133402 1100 04-JAN-2026
KHILU RAM VARLANI NA NA NA 95, PRATAP NAGAR   CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN CHITTORGARH DPID-CLID-1202570000137111 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM CHANDRA CHANDANI SH SEWARAM DRAMCHANDANI DAYAL AGENCIES SADAR BAZAR  CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN CHITTORGARH DPID-CLID-1202570000137498 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHEETAL SHARE BROKINGPRIVATELIMITED NA NA NA C-31 MEERA MARKET , CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN CHITTORGARH DPID-CLID-1203320007128414 550 04-JAN-2026
DILIP KUMAR HINGER HASTI MAL HINGER C-23 RATANRAJ NAGAR NAGAR , NIMBHERA RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN CHITTORGARH DPID-CLID-1201770100836091 550 04-JAN-2026
AVISH BOARDIYA SURENDRA KUMAR BOARDIYA AVISH BOARDIYA SO SURENDRA KUMAR BOARDIYA NAI ABADI, PRATAPGARH RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN CHITTORGARH DPID-CLID-1202890000458485 550 04-JAN-2026
VETENDRA KUNIYA SHANANDI LAL KUNIYA 25-NEW ABADI OPPTELEXCNG , PARTAPGARH RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN CHITTORGARH DPID-CLID-1301760000631442 550 04-JAN-2026
LAXMAN DAS DINGWANI KANHAIYA LAL DINGWANI ANAND BHAWAN 16, KAMLA NAGAR  UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR DPID-CLID-1201700000129035 550 04-JAN-2026
RAVI VERMA MADAN LAL VERMA 10 SHIV MARG TELIWARA UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR DPID-CLID-1202990004015120 22 04-JAN-2026
REENU LODHA GAJENDRA LODHA 394B ROAD 8 ASHOK NAGAR , , UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR DPID-CLID-1301760000227092 1100 04-JAN-2026
JYOTISH SHEKHAR CHOUBISA NA NA NA 118 GOVERDHAN VILAS RHB COLONY ,HIRANMAGRI UDAIPUR, UDAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30127630209223 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHAWANI SHANKER DAVE NARAYAN LAL DAVE 38  ACHARYA MARG OS CHANDPOLE , UDAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30290240857866 220 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY JAIN DIL BAGH RAIJAIN PLOT NO117 HMSEC NO6 , UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR DPID-CLID-1301760000522312 440 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH KUMAR BOKADIA MOHAN LAL BOKADIA 51, MAHAVEER NAGAR SECTOR 4 , UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR DPID-CLID-1301760000847676 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN NA NA NA GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN SO LATE KHUMAN SINGH VILL BANERIA TEH : RAILMAGARA DISTT RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR DPID-CLID-1301760000327298 165 04-JAN-2026
BACHU BEN JAIN POONAM CHAND JAIN VPO BAWALWARA TH KHERWARA , UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR DPID-CLID-1304140002602511 1100 04-JAN-2026
NITIN KUMAR NAVINPRAKASHJAIN NAVIN PRAKASH JAIN CO FARMA SALES, DUNGARPUR - RAJ , DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN DUNGARPUR DPID-CLID-1204840000060236 550 04-JAN-2026
GUNJAN SINHA NA NA NA NEEMA STREET  SAGWARA , , SAGWARA INDIA RAJASTHAN DUNGARPUR DPID-CLID-IN30177412765330 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR AGRAWAL SH SATYA DEVAGRAWAL IF SINGHAL MOHAR DAHIWALI GALI JAMA MASJID, BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR DPID-CLID-IN30020610902034 550 04-JAN-2026
ANJU ARODDA ATUL ARODDA MANDI ATALBAND ROAD HOUSE OF CHHELBIHARI JI BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR DPID-CLID-IN30020610945957 550 04-JAN-2026
AMIT ARAY NA NA NA NEAR NAND HOTAL, BIJLI GHAR, BHARATPUR, RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR DPID-CLID-IN30226911100112 11 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA PRASAD AGARWAL SH PHOOL CHANDAGARWAL THAKUR NIWAS DAHI WALI KI GALI , BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR DPID-CLID-1201060500135455 880 04-JAN-2026
BHIKAM SINGH NA NA NA VILLAGE-POST- GUNSARA TEHSIL KUMHER BHARATPUR BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR DPID-CLID-1201060500370796 132 04-JAN-2026
BRIJENDRA KUMAR NA NA NA PRATAP COLONY, H-N0 11 KUMHER GATE, BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR DPID-CLID-1201770100715340 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR AGARWAL MAHESH CHAND JAIN GALI KUMHER GATE,  BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR DPID-CLID-1201770100715393 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY DIGIYA NA NA NA PURANA DHAU PAYSA, BASAN GATE,  BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR DPID-CLID-1201770100717293 1100 04-JAN-2026
LOKESH AGRAWAL SO SH VIJAYKUMARAGRAWAL SO SH VIJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL NEAR KAMSEN DHARAMSHALA, KOTWALI ROAD, BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR DPID-CLID-1201770100719666 550 04-JAN-2026
SUMAN JAIN VINOD KUMAR JAIN 119,GURU NANAK COLONY NEAR INCOME TAX OFFICE , BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR DPID-CLID-1201910100025583 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJ RANI VERMA SATYA DEV VERMA H NO 113 NEAR VRIJ LOUTHA MANDIR WARD NO 29 2, CITY BHARATPUR BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR DPID-CLID-1201910100785065 550 04-JAN-2026
PUNIT GOYAL SH PREM CHANDGOYAL BAIRVI GALI BEHIND KOTWALI , BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR DPID-CLID-1202060000104111 275 04-JAN-2026
JAMUNA DASS SH PARMA NANDJI NEAR SBBJ BANK B NARAIN GATE, , BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR DPID-CLID-1202920000025146 1100 04-JAN-2026
JANKI DEVI SHPARMA NAND JI NEAR SBBJ BNARAIN GATE , BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR DPID-CLID-1202920000025165 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOVIND NARAYAN KHANDELWAL HARI KISHAN KHANDELWAL PRATAP COLONY PRATAP BHAWAN KUMHER GATE , BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR DPID-CLID-1304140001045538 550 04-JAN-2026
UMESH CHAND KAPOOR CHAND MS YACHNA AUTOMOBILES BUS STAND VIPO KUMHER BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR DPID-CLID-1202920000033822 1100 04-JAN-2026
MURARI LAL SH LATTU RAM CO RADHEY SHYAM SHYAM LAL A-1, NEW MANDI YARD GANGAPUR CITY DISTT SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN SAWAI MADHOPUR DPID-CLID-1301760000191512 550 04-JAN-2026
GAJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA NA NA NA FRUIT MANDI BAYANA ROAD HINDAUN CITY HINDAUN CITY RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN HINDAUN DPID-CLID-1201770100692094 137.5 04-JAN-2026
DINKESH KUMAR JAIN SANT KUMAR JAIN VILLAND POST - ALOD, , , DIST BUNDI RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN BUNDI DPID-CLID-IN30198310320083 660 04-JAN-2026
ANITA BILYA NA NA NA MOCHI BAZAR , BUNDI BUNDI RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BUNDI DPID-CLID-1301760000613131 550 04-JAN-2026
BABU LAL JAIN LAL CHAND JAIN VILL AND PO TALERA , , DISTT BUNDI RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN BUNDI DPID-CLID-IN30105510179229 1100 04-JAN-2026
KUNAL GOSWAMI SHIVRAJ PURI IN FRONT OF CHAMBAL REST HOUSE TALERA , DIST BUNDI INDIA RAJASTHAN BUNDI DPID-CLID-IN30105510804018 137.5 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA KUMAR MANGYANI NA NA NA CO RAJ AND COMPANY 26 RLY SOCIETY POLICE LINE BAJARANG NAGAR KOTA INDIA RAJASTHAN KOTA DPID-CLID-IN30105510745473 132 04-JAN-2026
MEENAKSHI SHARMA PRAKASH CHANDRA SHARMA C-36, GAYATRI VIHAR POLICE LINE , KOTA RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN KOTA DPID-CLID-1201770100294518 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHENDRA PAL SINGH NA NA NA GURUDWARA BEHIND GREEN PARK RUBBER FACTORY ROAD KOTA INDIA RAJASTHAN KOTA DPID-CLID-IN30267930724362 55 04-JAN-2026
INDRA SINGH BHANDARI NA NA NA 5-C-11, MAHAVEER NAGAR - III , , KOTA INDIA RAJASTHAN KOTA DPID-CLID-IN30105510234858 550 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY NAKRA LATE DEVI DASNAKRA C - 295, FLAT NO 401 TALWANDI , KOTA INDIA RAJASTHAN KOTA DPID-CLID-IN30105510672682 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAVNEET MOHTA KISHAN DAS MOHTA F-180 ROAD NO  4 IPIA KOTA KOTA RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN KOTA DPID-CLID-1201090001743684 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRIYA MOHTA NAVNEET MOHTA F-180  RD NO 4 KOTA , KOTA RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN KOTA DPID-CLID-1201090002775129 275 04-JAN-2026
KAMAL ADLAKHA KRISHAN DEO 5-A-3 MAHAVEER NAGAR-3 , KOTA RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN KOTA DPID-CLID-1201770100299136 275 04-JAN-2026
ALOK KUMAR SHARMA NA NA NA 862, MAHAVIR NAGAR FIRST , KOTA RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN KOTA DPID-CLID-1202840000063456 110 04-JAN-2026
JITENDRA KUMAR NA NA NA 2-Q-8,TALWANDI, , , KOTA RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN KOTA DPID-CLID-1203460000013207 82.5 04-JAN-2026
VIKAS SINGHAL ASHOK KUMAR SINGHAL 5 I 39 MAHAVEER NAGAR III KOTA RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN KOTA DPID-CLID-IN30045014263807 55 04-JAN-2026
MUKESH KUMAR JAIN NAND LAL JAIN 376 MAHAVEER NAGAR II KOTA RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN KOTA DPID-CLID-IN30133017199737 1100 04-JAN-2026
TABASSUM ANSARI MAHBOOB ALI 180 NEAR SHABANA MANJIT KOT LADPURA, WARD NO 28 KOTA RAJASHTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN KOTA DPID-CLID-1203840000418817 110 04-JAN-2026
VIRENDRA KHANDELWAL KALYAN SAHYA KHANDELWAL H NO 243, SHOPPING CENTRE , , KOTA INDIA RAJASTHAN KOTA DPID-CLID-IN30105510167323 330 04-JAN-2026
ABHISHEK GUPTA RAJ KUMAR GUPTA IST FLOOR, GREEN BUILDING KOTRI ROAD, GUMANPURA KOTA RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN KOTA DPID-CLID-1201910100605644 539 04-JAN-2026
PREM LATA MEENA SHRI HARI KARANMEENA HNO619 DEEN DAYAL UPADHYAY NAGAR ANANDPURA YOZANA KOTA RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN KOTA DPID-CLID-1301760000032056 550 04-JAN-2026
KIRAN MISHRA HEMANT MISHRA C-138, THERMAL COLONY SAKATPURA , KOTA RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN KOTA DPID-CLID-IN30105510029465 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK KUMAR DOSI NA NA NA NEAR CITY POLICE STATION, NAI ABADI,  BANSWARA RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BANSWARA DPID-CLID-1201700000115731 550 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRA KUMAR THARAD NA NA NA V P MORDI P O BOX NO 35 NEAR BHILWARA MELBA DEWITHE P LTD BANSWARA INDIA RAJASTHAN BANSWARA DPID-CLID-IN30115123674839 550 04-JAN-2026
SHASHI SHARMA SRI RAJESH KUMARSHARMA BARA NANASAHEB BAJARIA DHOLPUR , RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN DHOLPUR DPID-CLID-IN30078110042533 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRATAP SINGH GHANSHYAM SINGH RAMNAGAR COLONY GHANTAGHAR , DHOLPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN DHOLPUR DPID-CLID-IN30078110046338 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHARANI PACHAHARA PRATAP SINGH VERMA RAMNAGAR COLONY , GHANTAGHAR DHOLPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN DHOLPUR DPID-CLID-IN30078110046759 1100 04-JAN-2026
PAWAN KUMAR JAIN NA NA NA 108 KHARANJA ROAD WARD 13 DHOLPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN DHOLPUR DPID-CLID-IN30078110049847 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIMLA AGARWAL SH SURESH CHANDRAAGARWAL H NO 33 , HAUD MOHHOLA HANUMAAN MANDIR KA PASS BARI DISTT DHOLPUR  RJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN DHOLPUR DPID-CLID-IN30100610097017 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEETU GOYAL MUKESH AGRAWAL CO DR PREM PRAKASH GOYAL NEAR RAM MANDIR CHURU RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN CHURU DPID-CLID-IN30075710821983 550 04-JAN-2026
GIRDHARI LAL SHARMA RAMJI LAL SHARMA WARD NO-11 NAISADAK CHURU CHURU RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN CHURU DPID-CLID-1201210100486581 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAJOD MAL MEENA NA NA NA CO PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK MAIN MARKET PO CHURU CHURU RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN CHURU DPID-CLID-IN30270020026610 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASH CHANDRA JANGIR SHYOKARAN RAM JANGIR NEAR GEKKA KUWA WARD NO 6 PO SADULPUR, DIST- CHURU SADULPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN CHURU DPID-CLID-1201770100510754 550 04-JAN-2026
SHISHU PAL SINGH KANA RAM DR SHISHUPAL SINGH SO KANARAM WARD NO11 NEAR SESEC SCHOOLTAMKOR JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JHUNJHUNU DPID-CLID-1201770100167231 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATISH ACHARYA NA NA NA 219 GAYATRI NAGAR WNO 23 SARDARSHAHAR , SARDARSHAHAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN CHURU DPID-CLID-1201770100812471 385 04-JAN-2026



RAJESH KUMAR ATRI NA NA NA DUGAR SEC, SECO SCHOOL SARDARSHAHAR SARDARSHAHAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN CHURU DPID-CLID-1204470000819445 88 04-JAN-2026
SANWARMAL SONI NA NA NA SO SUHANLAL SONI 138, LILIYA KUAN WARD NO2,CHURU SARDARSHAHR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN RATANGARH DPID-CLID-1205120000001523 1100 04-JAN-2026
MONIKA NAVLAKHA SUSHIL KUMAR DAGA INDER CHAND NAVLAKHA KALU BASS1 SRI DUNGARGARH BIKANER RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BIKANER DPID-CLID-1201770100144180 275 04-JAN-2026
VANDANA JAIN ANIL JAIN RO NEAR ADARSH BALIKA VIDHA MANDIR TILAK NAGAR, SIKAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR DPID-CLID-IN30226911099329 374 04-JAN-2026
BRIJ BHAN KHICHAR DILIP SINGH KHICHAR HOUSE-NO1103 KHICHADON KA VAS TEH SIKAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR DPID-CLID-1202600200012919 550 04-JAN-2026
INDRA RAJ DANA NA NA NA 175, BALRAM NAGAR, WARD NO19, , SIKAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR DPID-CLID-1204000000144241 330 04-JAN-2026
BRIJ BHAN KHICHAR DILIP SINGH KHICHAR 1103 KHICHADON KA VAS SIKAR , TEHSIL SIKAR DISTRICT SIKAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR DPID-CLID-IN30039416120154 550 04-JAN-2026
RISHI KUMAR DHANCHOLIA NA NA NA SHREE GANGA JI KAMANDIR PO FATEHPUR SHEKHAWATI DIST-SIKAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR DPID-CLID-IN30096610183338 330 04-JAN-2026
VIDYA DEVI DHANCHOLIA NA NA NA 221 WARD NO- 19 SUNARO KA MOHALLA SHREE GANGA JI KA MANDIR FATEHPUR SHEKHAWATI DISTT- SIKAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR DPID-CLID-IN30096610190618 275 04-JAN-2026
MAHENDRA KANWAR HANUMAN SINGH TANWAR GOVT HOSPITAL ROAD LACHHMANGARH , SIKAR INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR DPID-CLID-IN30220110925927 550 04-JAN-2026
BALDEV RAJ ARORA NA NA NA G-26, INDRA NAGAR,  JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JHUNJHUNU DPID-CLID-1201210100442326 1100 04-JAN-2026
YOGESH KUMAR JANU BHAGWAN SINGH JANU BEHIND J B SHAH COLLEGE NEAR NAGOR STONE NEAR ATTA CHAKI WARD NO 1 JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JHUNJHUNU DPID-CLID-1201210100445137 550 04-JAN-2026
MADHU JOSHI NA NA NA PURANI BASTI, OLD NO 9, P O CHIRAWA DISTT JJN RAJ , CHIRAWA INDIA RAJASTHAN JHUNJHUNU DPID-CLID-IN30009510939679 1100 04-JAN-2026
DAYA RAM GEDAR BUDHA RAM GEDAR PRADEEP MOTORS VIKAS NAGAR PILANI ROAD CHIRAWA JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JHUNJHUNU DPID-CLID-1304140003011636 165 04-JAN-2026
GOVIND SINGH SHRIAMAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT V&P-PONKH VIA-JHUNJHUNU TEHSIL-UDAIPURWATI JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JHUNJHUNU DPID-CLID-1201210100442592 1100 04-JAN-2026
MALATI DAS AMULYA DAS Q NO D-19 SECTOR 2A KHETRI NAGAR JHUNJHUNU RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN JHUNJHUNU DPID-CLID-IN30116030258726 1320 04-JAN-2026
SUSHILA DEVI BHANSALI SOHAN LAL BHANSALI CO TEJMAL BHANSALI NEAR TERAPANTH BHAWAN DUGAR BHAWAN    --  BHINASAR BIKANER RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BIKANER DPID-CLID-1201210100202540 1100 04-JAN-2026
KIRTI SHARMA TRI BHUVAN SHARMA CO TRI BHUVAN SHARMA H NO: 39 SAMTA NAGAR  BIKANER RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BIKANER DPID-CLID-1201770100702411 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOURAV BHATI NA NA NA BEHIND M S COLLEGE RANISAR BASS , BIKANER RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BIKANER DPID-CLID-1202060000108553 341 04-JAN-2026
VIMAL GOYAL RAJESH KUMAR GOYAL GALI NO-8 DHOBI TALAI , BIKANER RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BIKANER DPID-CLID-1203320001921681 550 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA PARAMESHVARA LAL 259 CHAUDHRIO KI GALI MARUNAYAK JI CHOWK , BIKANER RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BIKANER DPID-CLID-1203320002870582 330 04-JAN-2026
SANJU DEVI KHATRI NA NA NA 5- D47 HUDCO QUARTERS J N V COLONY BIKANER RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BIKANER DPID-CLID-1203320004135613 220 04-JAN-2026
MANAK CHAND BOTHRA NA NA NA SIPAANI MOHALA OLD LINE GANGASAHAR , BIKANEER RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BIKANER DPID-CLID-1203450000214028 550 04-JAN-2026
GOPI PARSHAD GUPTA SHIV NARAIN GUPTA 4 -E -3 JNV COLONY SHIV MANDIR GALI BIKANER BIKANER INDIA RAJASTHAN BIKANER DPID-CLID-IN30023913330614 330 04-JAN-2026
NITYA NAND SHARMA LATE ATMA RAMSHARMA 2  31 MUKTA PRASAD NAGAR , BIKANER INDIA RAJASTHAN BIKANER DPID-CLID-IN30133018593276 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA SHARMA LATE BAM DEVSHARMA A-87, KARNI NAGAR PAWAN PURI BIKANER BIKANER RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BIKANER DPID-CLID-1201210100203086 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOOL CHAND BOTHRA NA NA NA 1250 WARD NO20 GANGASHAHAR BIKANER INDIA RAJASTHAN BIKANER DPID-CLID-IN30169611068030 275 04-JAN-2026
JETHI DEVI PUGALIA NA NA NA 20,DAGA STREET OLD LANE GANGA SAHAR BIKANER RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN BIKANER DPID-CLID-1201210100146621 275 04-JAN-2026
JATAN LAL CHOPRA LATE BHIKHAMCHAND CHOPRA 1002, CHORARIA CHOWK, NEW LINE, GANGASHAHAR BIKANER RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN BIKANER DPID-CLID-1201210100149065 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRADEEP KUMAR MAROTHI TARA CHAND MAROTHI PABU CHOWK NEW LINE GANGASHAHAR BIKANER RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BIKANER DPID-CLID-IN30051313540045 605 04-JAN-2026
SAROJ DEVI NA NA NA WO VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA CO BAJRANG MOTORS LOONKARANSAR BIKANER RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BIKANER DPID-CLID-1201370000217321 550 04-JAN-2026
BHARAT SINGH RATHORE BHEEM SINGH RATHORE BEHIND POLICE STATION PO  NOKHA  NOKHA RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BIKANER DPID-CLID-1201770100712179 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHAN KANWAR RATHORE BHARAT SINGH RATHORE MOHAN KANWAR RATHORE BEHIND POLCE STAION  NOKHA RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BIKANER DPID-CLID-1201770100712223 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANDEEP WADHWA RAM LAL WADHWA 342 VINOBA BASTI , SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN SRI GANGANAGAR DPID-CLID-1203350000946742 957 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASH CHANDER THAKRAL SO KUNDAN LALTHAKRAL SO KUNDAN LAL THAKRAL HOUSE NO 5, JYOTI NAGAR SSB ROAD SRI GANGA NAGAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN GANGANAGAR DPID-CLID-1207080000004928 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHANWAR LAL SHNARAYAN RAM DYCONSERVATOR OF FOREST SOCIAL FORESTRY , SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN SRI GANGANAGAR DPID-CLID-1301760000229091 1100 04-JAN-2026
VANDANA ARORA MANOHAR SINGH CPWD QRS, TYPE V, NO 15 SEMINARY HILLS , NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30021410622906 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY PRABHAKAR NANDE PRABHAKAR S NANDE IAF VAYUSENA NAGAR , NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133018546857 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAGHAVENDRA KATIGAR NA NA NA INDRAPRASTHA HSG SOC FLAT NO 7 KRANTI NAGAR AKURDI NEAR MASJID PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1203600000879746 236.5 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASH SHAMRAO JIGARE SHAMRAO PAPARAM JIGARE S NO 54 KESHAV NAGAR  ROAD MUNDHWA PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30169610688839 550 04-JAN-2026
VAIBHAV KULKARNI NA NA NA FLAT NO 2 CHAITANYA PRASAD APARTMENT CTS NO 29 A KOTHRUD GAON NEAR SHIVAJI STATUE KOTHRUD PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30051316860788 495 04-JAN-2026
GAIKWAD PANDIT BALWANT NA NA NA KANCHANGANGA HOUSING SOCIETY 56835 BIBWE WADI NEAR ZALA COMPLEX PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30028010014940 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY SINGH PARIHAR JAGAT SINGH PARIHAR 06 NEELKANTH SOCIETY ANKLESHWAR , DIST BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT ANKLESHWAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413420020 4400 04-JAN-2026
PRATAP SINGH NA NA NA CO M B THAPA 8 PUSHPKUNJ SOCIETY , , ANKLESHWAR INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039413456645 4400 04-JAN-2026
BHAWANBHAI DHANJIBHAI PARMAR DHANJIBHAI C PARMAR 19 B RAMDEV NAGAR NEAR MODINAGAR , ANKLESHWAR INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039413461714 4400 04-JAN-2026
R A YDV THAG YADAV NARAYAN ASHRAM HANSOT ROAD NEAR TIYAGI NAGAR ANKELESHWAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039413514912 4400 04-JAN-2026
MAGANBHAI M PATEL NA NA NA AT PO NAVA BOR BHATHA BAT TA ANKLESHWAR DT BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039413555676 4400 04-JAN-2026
PARMAR YASHWANT DAHYABHAI NA NA NA H7 NIRANT NAGAR OPP RAM NAGAR SOCIETY , ANKLESHWAR INDIA GUJARAT ANKLESHWAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413704008 4400 04-JAN-2026
REVABEN CHANDUBHAI SOLANKI NA NA NA 212 NAVA BORBHATHA ANKLESHWAR , DIST BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30133018604848 4400 04-JAN-2026
MOHMEDHANIF MAJID MULLA MAJID MULLA 14  1  PIRAMAN ROAD NEAR CHURCH , ANKLESHWAR INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30133019727011 2200 04-JAN-2026
SAMEER P BHARWADA PANKAJKUMAR BHARWADA 9  NEELKANTH SOCIETY NR SEVEM SCHOOL , ANKLESHWAR INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30133020058393 2750 04-JAN-2026
INDRADEO VISHWAKARMA NA NA NA B-36A,ONGC COLONY ANKLESHWAR DIST-BHARUCH ANKLESHWAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-1201080000058869 8800 04-JAN-2026
MAYURIBEN SANJAYBHAI PATEL ISHWARBHAI CHUNIBHAI PATEL 101 SURYA COMPLEX OPP GATTU SCHOOL GIDC ANKLESHWAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30051312611215 4400 04-JAN-2026
ZEENA SEGLA VASAVA NA NA NA H NO B4 PATEL NAGAR-2 RAJPIPLA ROAD ANKLESHWAR INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039413718996 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA K VAIDYA KESAVBHAI B VAIDYA 31 SADBHAV SOCIETY RAJPIPLA ROAD AKLESHWAR DIST BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039411761254 2200 04-JAN-2026
UMESH JHA LATE SARYUKANT JHA B-28-B O N G C COLONY ANKLESHWAR DIST BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039411823169 4400 04-JAN-2026
CHITTE SHIVDAS JAGO JAGO S CHITTE AA-05 MADHAV BUNGLOWS NEAR SRIDHAR SOC ANKLESHWAR INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039412352199 8800 04-JAN-2026
TAPENDRA NATH GHOSH LATE JITENDRA NATH MSC 402 NARMADA C ONGC TOWNSHIP ANKLESHWAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30051312450085 2200 04-JAN-2026
TASNEEM FATEMA I H SAYED 503  MALVIYA TOWER ONGC COLONY , ANKLESHWAR INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039412685138 4400 04-JAN-2026
BRIJ PAL SINGH LAL SINGH 112 GANGADHAR TOWER ONGC COLONY ANKLESHWAR BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039413396857 4400 04-JAN-2026
SATISH KUMAR BSHUKLA NA NA NA KVA-5-C ONGC COLONY ANKLESHWAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039413424316 4400 04-JAN-2026
ASHOKBHAI M VELGRASIA JIVANBHAI VELGRASIA A 53 D ONGC COLONY ANKLESHWAR , GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039413462188 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH LAL DAS NA NA NA A-3 AMBICANAGAR SOCIETY BH ONGC COLONY ANKLESHWAR DT BHARUDH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039413640129 2200 04-JAN-2026
GANGA RAM DAS NA NA NA B -28-D ONGC COLONY ANKLESHWAR , GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039413646857 4400 04-JAN-2026
SURAJ PRAKASH YADAV LATE RAMA SHANKARPRASADYADAV B-40-A ONGC COLONY ANKLESHWAR DIST BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039413701235 2200 04-JAN-2026
BALENDU NATH PANDEY MARKANDEY PANDEY 79-A JANTA NAGAR BH ONGC COLON ANKLESHWAR DIST BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039413718744 5500 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR NA NA NA C-9-B ONGC COLONY , ANKLESHWAR INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039413723277 4400 04-JAN-2026
RABINDRA NATH PANDEY NA NA NA B 14 2 ONGC COLONY ANKLESHWAR DISTT BHARUCH , INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30112716233968 2200 04-JAN-2026
NARENDRA KISHORE BODRA SALUKA BODRE RH 213 ONGC COLONY , , ANKLESHWAR INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30112716647163 4400 04-JAN-2026
AMAR SINGH NIDHAN SINGH A 35 G ONGC COLONY , ANKLESHWAR ANKLESHWAR INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30133019890837 4400 04-JAN-2026
SAILESHKUMAR RAMANLAL VASAVA RAMANLAL ISHVARBHAI VASAVA AT PO KALAM VIA ANKLESHWAR HANSOT BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039413478875 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHANTILAL CHHOTYBHAI VASAVA C P VASAVA POST LIBHAT TAL VALIA MUKAM JARPANIYA BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30199110124126 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH SHANTILAL SHAH NA NA NA 172, SARVODAY NAGAR STATION ROAD , BARDOLI INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30015910483109 5500 04-JAN-2026
MAHESH GANPATBHAI PATEL GANPATBHAI GOMANBHAI PATEL AT PO PARDI TA ANKLESHWAR , DIST BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039413478754 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANSUYABEN ASHWIN THAKKAR ASHWIN THAKKAR SHREE SWAMI HARIGIRI PAPER MILLS LTD PLOT NO 621P GIDC PANOLI INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30047641810575 2200 04-JAN-2026
NARESHKUMAR J CHAUHAN JEKISHANDAS CHAUHAN APO-MOCHIWAD, VYARA, TAH- VYARA, VYARA GUJRAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30198310510072 4950 04-JAN-2026
KRUNAL VINODCHANDRA SHAH VINODCHANDRA SAKARLAL SHAH SNEHKUNJ SOCIETY OPP MANDIR VYARA DIST TAPI INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30133020905740 6600 04-JAN-2026
KANUBHAI HARILAL SHAH NA NA NA UG4 MARIDIAN TOWER UDHNA DARWAJA , SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30021410709807 3300 04-JAN-2026
MEENADEVI KADMAWALA NA NA NA SHOP NO 78, 451 TEXTILE MARKET KAMELA DARWAJA RING ROAD SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30259910054559 11000 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK RAMPRATAP KADMAWALA NA NA NA SHOP NO 78 451 TEXTILE MARKET BASEMENT KAMELA DARWAJA RING ROAD SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30223610930402 2200 04-JAN-2026
YASHPAL PURSHOTTAMDAS AHUJA PURSHOTTAMDAS AHUJA Q-2331-32 NEW TEXTILES MKT OPP-NAWAB WADI BEGAMPURA SURAT COTTON MILL SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1202420000594147 3300 04-JAN-2026
SHASHIKALABEN BALVANTRAI CONTRACTOR BALVANTRAI SOMABHAI CONTRACTOR 2716 BHANDARI WAD SAGARAMPURA , SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30154916102648 3300 04-JAN-2026
ISHAVAR B SAVANI NA NA NA BLOCK NO 67C SADHNA CO OP HOS SOC VARACHHA ROAD , SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1203320000509988 2145 04-JAN-2026
NAVEEN BANSILAL TAILOR BANSILAL P TAILOR 12 AMBIKA NAGAR TIKAM NAGAR , SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1304140001082213 5390 04-JAN-2026
VINODKUMAR NARAYANDAS PATEL NA NA NA C101,FIRST FLOOR, SHAKUN COOPHSG SOC, ADAJAN SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1204150000083544 5500 04-JAN-2026
ZAVERBHAI Z PATEL ZINABHAI M PATEL 6 SHILPY SOCIETY NEAR ARUNACHAL SUBHANPURA VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VALSAD DPID-CLID-IN30039410407681 2200 04-JAN-2026
VIJAYLAXMI GUPTA SHRIANAND GUPTA 401, MAA APARTMENT, CHARWADA ROAD, VAPI, , VAPI GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VALSAD DPID-CLID-1203040000042897 1650 04-JAN-2026
MANISH R BHATEJA RAMCHAND S BHATEJA FLAT NO 301 POLYCAB QTRS PLOT NO 604 37 DAMANGANGA DARSHAN SOCIETY VAD CHOWKI VARKUND DAMAN UT OF DAMAN AND DIU INDIA DAMAN AND DIU DAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30051315078585 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHRIKRISHNA ARVIND RISWADKAR NA NA NA FLAT NO423, TANARIRI APPARTMENT, ASHA BAUG, NEAR DUDHIYA TALAV, NAVSARI INDIA GUJARAT NAVSARI DPID-CLID-IN30258210095916 3300 04-JAN-2026
MANOHAR BHIMRAO GHODE NA NA NA SYNDICATE BANK CAO HOMJI STREET  1ST FLOOR  FORT MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30113526365282 12100 04-JAN-2026
AJAY JAIN MANMOHAN JAIN 2 ASSEMBLY LANE DADI SETH AGIARY LANE , MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201060000094162 2200 04-JAN-2026
ASHISH PAWAR NA NA NA C18 A VASTU NAGAR SOC S NO 567 BIBWEWADI PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30223610101853 5500 04-JAN-2026
HARJIT SINGH SAMPURAN SINGH SO SAMPURAN SINGH HOUSE NUMBER-34 SECTOR-8-A CHANDIGARH SECTOR-9 PO-CHD CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH U T INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30154954643034 550 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR GOGNA RAMKUMAR GOGNA 1607 I SEC -40 -B , CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30143610091767 8800 04-JAN-2026
GURPREET SINGH GURNAM SINGH 19319A CHANDIGARH , , PUNJAB INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30051311541559 649 04-JAN-2026
ALKA PANDEY RAKESH PANDEY 530 SEC 20A , , CHANDIGARH PUNJAB INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-1202990000566721 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMIT WALIA NA NA NA H NO 725 FF SECTOR 41A , CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30154918384353 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEV KUMAR JAIN ROSHAN LAL JAIN HOUSE NO 1182-A SECTOR 8-C , CHANDIGARH UT INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-1202420100045673 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARUNA P ZAVERI ARUNA DATTATRAY VARTAK ROOM NO 3 GROUND FLOOR VIMAL SOCIETY BANGANGA TALAV WALKESHWAR MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1204720008542288 220 04-JAN-2026
JYOTSNA RAMESH MULAY RAMESH MULAY PURVA APTS GROUND FLOOR SAVEDI ROAD AHMEDNAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30047641105393 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAMOD JAGANNATH KASTURE JAGANNATH KASTURE SH NO 7 RUNANUBANDH APTS 2 GULMOHAR ROAD SAVEDI AHMEDNAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30047642100253 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEENABEN MILANKUMAR SHAH MILANKUMAR SHAH B-50,AMIZARA APPARTMENT BH,SHANTIVAN BUS STOP, OPP, PTCGROUND, PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30098210443283 11 04-JAN-2026
AJIT KUMAR SHARMA NA NA NA DISTT HOSPITAL X RAY DEPARTMENT DISTT MUZAFFAR NAGAR , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT FOLIOPLL670846 1100 04-JAN-2026
SRI SHANTI KUMARSHRMA NA NA NA 155 MOHATI SHAM KHAN PILIBHIT , , PILIBHIT INDIA UTTAR PRADESH PILIBHIT FOLIOPLL537064 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHAMELI DEVI AGARWAL NA NA NA MOH THAKUR DWARA NEORIA PILIBHIT , , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH PILIBHIT FOLIOPLL537022 3300 04-JAN-2026
NARENDRA SINGH NA NA NA RISIYA MOH NANAK PURA PO RISIYA DIST BAHRAICH UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAHRAICH FOLIOPLL359537 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIPIN KUMAR SHAH NA NA NA PILI KOTHI , , , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR FOLIOPLL659230 1100 04-JAN-2026
DRSADHNA GUPTA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL683969 1100 04-JAN-2026
PUSHPA DEVI AGARWAL NA NA NA CAR AGRAWAL AUTOMOBILES SISWA BAZAR DIST MAHARAJ GANG , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR FOLIOPLL666568 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAUMITRA GUPTA NA NA NA ROOM NO 269 BSG DKMIPE ONGC KAULAGARH ROAD DEHRA DUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN FOLIOPLL056892 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH CHAND NA NA NA VILL CHHARGH GRAM , MATHURA , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA FOLIOPLL056389 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAILASH PODDAR NA NA NA 916 MATHURA REFINERY TS MATHURA UP , , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA FOLIOPLL000874 1100 04-JAN-2026
DURGA PRASAD NA NA NA 2181 M R NAGAR MATHURA UP , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA FOLIOPLL003218 4400 04-JAN-2026
JAWAHARLAL PRADHAN NA NA NA QTNO 1292,MR NAGAR MATHURA-281006UP , , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA FOLIOPLL056408 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJENDERSINGH NA NA NA F-21 KADAM VIHAR PO BAAD MATHURA , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA FOLIOPLL056548 4400 04-JAN-2026
GYAN SINGH NA NA NA CHHOTA UKHANA POST PRATAJUNA AGRA UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA FOLIOPLL001017 1100 04-JAN-2026
KIRAN SIKKA NA NA NA 1115A8 BABU GULAB RAI MARG DELHI AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA FOLIOPLL654575 5500 04-JAN-2026
MANJUSHA MUKHERJEE NA NA NA A-516, KAMLA NAGAR, AGRA , , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA FOLIOPLL430827 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM SHARAN CHARANCHATURVEDI NA NA NA 9512 CIVIL LINES JHANSI , JHANSI U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI FOLIOPLL496266 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURESH CHAND GUPTA NA NA NA 2 PRATAPNAGAR BEHIND BUS STAND ALWAR RAJ , ALWAR INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR FOLIOPLL627865 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEVVRAT DWIVEDI NA NA NA A-156 KARAMCHARI COLONY ALWAR , INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR FOLIOPLL659239 1100 04-JAN-2026
VED PRAKASH GUPTA NA NA NA CO RAM SWAROOP RAMESH CHAND NAGAR COLONY KHAIRTHAL , INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR FOLIOPLL683010 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARESH KUMAR MANCHANDA NA NA NA BANK OF INDIA ZONAL OFFICE C-63B SAROJINI MARG C SCHEME JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR FOLIOPLL666607 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA SINGH NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684026 2200 04-JAN-2026
RENU MOOLRAJANI NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684025 1100 04-JAN-2026
URMILA SHARMA NA NA NA C-33 JANIK VIHAR BEHIND HERA PURA PAWAR HOUSE AJMEERROAD , INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR FOLIOPLL659270 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM BABU SHARMA NA NA NA C-33 JANKI VIHAR BEHIND HEERA PURA POWER JAIPUR , INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR FOLIOPLL659271 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAILESH NATH AGARWAL NA NA NA B-3 UMAPATH RAMNAGAR SODALUR JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR FOLIOPLL666720 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURAY KHUNDIA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684075 2200 04-JAN-2026
AMIT GOYAL NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684351 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANWAL NATH NA NA NA BHANSALI INDUSTRIES E375 IIND PHASE BASNI JODHPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR FOLIOPLL553211 4400 04-JAN-2026
BALVANT SINH VMANEK NA NA NA B V MANEK HANUMAN MANDIR ROAD BHAGWATI APARTMENT P O SURAJKARADI INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR FOLIOPLL654861 2200 04-JAN-2026
GIRISH KOTECHA NA NA NA PLOT NO 945  DAWN BLOCK A B VIJYABA ROAD VIJYABA ROAD BHAVNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR FOLIOPLL116588 1100 04-JAN-2026



NATWARLAL CHOUHAN NA NA NA PLOT NO 76 CHITRAKUT SOCIETY PART II ANJAR KUTCH INDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH FOLIOPLL063719 2200 04-JAN-2026
PARSHOTHAM N THAKKAR NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD KANDLA FORESHORE TERMINAL NEAR BOOSTER STATION KANDLA INDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH FOLIOPLL063607 1100 04-JAN-2026
KETAN SHAH NA NA NA 1672 ASTODIA CHAKLA DHALNI POLE GUNV ANT CHOWK AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD FOLIOPLL307196 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH T BHAVNANI NA NA NA 3 SHREYAS OPP JAIN DERASAR NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD , INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD FOLIOPLL655065 1100 04-JAN-2026
KMUHAMMADIRFAN T SHAIKH NA NA NA 106 CHIRAG RESIDENCY 23 MUSLIM SOCIETY NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD FOLIOPLL671036 1100 04-JAN-2026
DAYABEN GANATRA NA NA NA 11121 PARI SHRHM APT NR THAKARSHI HOSPITAL BH UMIYA VIJAY OCT NAKA BIMANAGAR SATILITE RD AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD FOLIOPLL672791 1100 04-JAN-2026
JINESH CHIMANBHAI PATEL NA NA NA 5 A CHANDRA JYOTI SOC JIVARAJ PARK VELPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD FOLIOPLL655143 1100 04-JAN-2026
REENABEN JATNKUMAR MEHTA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684706 1100 04-JAN-2026
PREMBHAI GOVIND BHAIPATEL NA NA NA B-9 TRIDEV PARK SOCIETY MAHUDEV NAGAR VASTREL ROAD AHMEDABAD , INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD FOLIOPLL655192 2200 04-JAN-2026
SURESH KUMAR NA NA NA 15 PRAGATI SOCIETY MANIPURA ROAD TALPO VIJAPUR DIST MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA FOLIOPLL671215 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAUJI BHAI RCHAVDA NA NA NA AT GUNJA TALUKA VISHNAGAR DISTRICT MEHSANA GUJRAT INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA FOLIOPLL063803 4400 04-JAN-2026
JAYESH JAYENDRA DALAL NA NA NA 1, GURUKRUPA FLATS 90, URMI SOCIETY JETALPUR ROAD, VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA FOLIOPLL655376 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJNI BHUPENDRA GOHIL NA NA NA TYPE IV NO 368 CENTRAL REVENUE COLONY RACE COURSE BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA FOLIOPLL672944 1100 04-JAN-2026
VASAVA AKSHAYKUMAR VITTHALBHAI NA NA NA A 20 SWATI SOCIETYMIG NEW SAMA ROAD VADODARA TALDIST VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA FOLIOPLL056907 1100 04-JAN-2026
RATILAL MAMGAL BHAISOLANKI NA NA NA 115 GNANSHYAM PARK BHJ SOCIETY SHAYOG GORMA VADODARA , INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA FOLIOPLL056919 1100 04-JAN-2026
KUVARSINGH KATHIT NA NA NA C-2 MAHAVIRDHAM SOCIETY GORAWABA ROAD PANCHWATI BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA FOLIOPLL560178 2200 04-JAN-2026
MUKUNDARY DAVE NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684474 1100 04-JAN-2026
MURDULA DAVE NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684475 1100 04-JAN-2026
NALINI N PUJARA NA NA NA B5 PRABHUDAR BUNLOWS ATMAJYOTI ASHRAM RD RACE COURSE BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA FOLIOPLL655581 2200 04-JAN-2026
SURESH BHAI SOMAPARMAR NA NA NA A31, SUBHTENA MENT OPP PARUL PETROL PUMP BAJWA BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA FOLIOPLL005734 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEERAJ SHARMA NA NA NA 1332 GUJARAT REFINERY TOWNSHIP PO JAWAHAR NAGAR VADODARA , INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA FOLIOPLL066813 2200 04-JAN-2026
KARA BHAI MAKWANA NA NA NA A-42 YOGESWARA NAGAR SOC DASARATH VADODARA VASNA , INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA FOLIOPLL044705 2200 04-JAN-2026
PANWALA SAMIRKUMAR J NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684534 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRITIBHAI BECHARBHAI VASAVA NA NA NA A 36 H O N G C COLONY , ANKLESHWAR INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH FOLIOPLL019539 8800 04-JAN-2026
JAYSON JOHN PADICAL NA NA NA J-601 BEJANWALA COMPLEX OPP SMC WES ZONE OFFICE TADWADI RANDER ROAD SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT FOLIOPLL618855 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATISH UPENDRA ALMAULA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684438 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMJMN BEN HASMUKHBHAIRATHOD NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684460 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARISHBHAI KARSANBHAI SONDHARWA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684441 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAYUR CHAMPAKLAL SHAH NA NA NA B110 111 PARASNAGAR SOCIETY OPP DIVYAMAYAN SCHOOL PALAMPUR PATIA SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT FOLIOPLL667151 2200 04-JAN-2026
LEELA DEVI NA NA NA 25 EAST AVANI MOOLA STREET MAELURAI , INDIA GUJARAT NAVSARI FOLIOPLL565892 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHANIBEN BHAGUBHAI PATEL NA NA NA TEJASH AGRO CENTER B13 VIJAY NAGAR SOC NR DEPT CHENNAI INDIA GUJARAT NAVSARI FOLIOPLL655792 5500 04-JAN-2026
SHILESH BHAI BHAGUPATEL NA NA NA TEJASH AGRO CEMTER B13 VIJAY NAGAR SOC MEAR S T DEPOT CHENNAI INDIA GUJARAT NAVSARI FOLIOPLL655793 5500 04-JAN-2026
USHA BASANIZAZ DOSHI NA NA NA 275, MUMBADEVI ROAD OPP MUMBADEVI TEMPLE , MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL127433 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHAMED NAVEED ROGHAY NA NA NA 8 NAGDEVI STREET IST FLOOR ROGAY HOUSE MUMBAI , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL652617 1100 04-JAN-2026
N SHAH NA NA NA 247 WALKESWWAR ROAD BHASWAN 3RD FLOOR NEAR RAJ BHAVAN MUMBAI , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL677189 1100 04-JAN-2026
AISHA SIDDIQUA KHAMAN NA NA NA A BLOCK BMC BULDING STEBAL STREET 1ST FLOOR ROOM NO20 3RD KAMATHIPURA LANE MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL651713 1100 04-JAN-2026
AZZ AMIRALI VIRANI NA NA NA 90 DR MEISHERI ROAD JAMAL MANSION SHOP NO 10 DUNGRI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL677213 2200 04-JAN-2026
ABDURRASHID AYYOOB KHAKIM NA NA NA B7 ROSARY HOUSE 4TH FLOOR GUNPOWDER ST II MAZAGAON MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL229970 2200 04-JAN-2026
SAWLARAM GANU TIWREKAR NA NA NA R NO 21 HARHARWALA BLDG NO 2 SANE GURJI MARG LALBAUG MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL066830 4400 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASH RAMCHANDRA KADAM NA NA NA 372 LALJI ANDJI BLDG DR AMBEDKAR ROAD LALBAUG MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL066834 2200 04-JAN-2026
D BANERJEE NA NA NA B P C L NNPL PROJECT A INSTALLATION SEWREE FORT ROAD SEWREE EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL066844 1100 04-JAN-2026
INDU NIHALANI NA NA NA BHARAT PETROLEUM CORPORATION LTD R & D CENTRE A INSTALLATION SEWREE FORT ROAD SEWREE EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL067522 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHALCHANDR GOKHALE NA NA NA 66 BEDEKAR SADAN MOGAL LANE MAHIM MUMBAI , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL064926 2200 04-JAN-2026
MANISHA SUSHIL DANGLE NA NA NA DEVRATNA SOC SHRIRANG BLDG NEAR SWADESHI MILL SION-CHUNABHATTI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL066855 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAMACHANDRA HADHAV TEJALE NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD 254-C DR ANNIE BESANT ROAD PRABHADEVI MATERIALS DEPARTMENT MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL064958 4400 04-JAN-2026
SAROJINI MARK BASAVANT NA NA NA MARATHA HOSPITAL COMPOUND CHAWL AOLD ROOM NO 5 E S PATANWALA ROAD VICTORIA GARDEN MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL680158 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJAN KASHINATH PURAV NA NA NA R K BLDG NO 1 22A 1ST FLOOR CORER OF GOKHALE & RANADE RD DADAR NORTH BOM INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL681508 1100 04-JAN-2026
BABAN WAMAN PAWAR NA NA NA 916 TRANSISIT CAMP NO 2 DNYANESHWAR NAGAR SHIWADI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL066867 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASH RAJARAM JADHAV NA NA NA 14784,DIGVIJAY MILLS CHAWLS DATARAM LAD MARG KALACHOWKI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL046302 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANJALI NARAYANDAS RAJPUT NA NA NA MILAN INDUSTRIAL ESTATE OFFICE NO114 IST FLOOR ABHYUDAYA NAGAR COTTON GREEN W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL675683 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHRI DHARMENDRA HARILALRAJPUT NA NA NA MILAN INDUSTRIAL ESTATE OFFICE NO114 IST FLOOR ABHYUDAYA NAGAR COTTON GREENW MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL675684 1100 04-JAN-2026
VAIBHAVI D RAJPUT NA NA NA MILAN INDUSTRIAL ESTATAE, OFF NO114 IST FLOOR ABHYUDAYA NAGAR COTTON GREENW MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL675685 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARILAL HERGOVAN RAJPUT NA NA NA MILAN INDUSTRIAL ESTATE OFFICE NO114 IST FLOOR ABHYUDAYA NAGAR COTTON GREENW MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL675686 1100 04-JAN-2026
SMT LATA HARILALRAJPUT NA NA NA MILAN INDUSTRIAL ESTATE OFFICE NO114 IST FLOOR ABHYUDAYA NAGAR COTTON GREENW MAMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL675687 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHRI NARAYANDAS NATWARLALRAJPUT NA NA NA MILAN INDUSTRIAL ESTATE OFFICE NO114 IST FLOOR ABHYUDAYA NAGAR COTTON GREENW MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL677343 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHRI NATWARLAL HERGOVANRAJPUT NA NA NA MILAN INDUSTRIAL ESTATE OFFICE NO114 IST FLOOR ABHYUDAYA NAGAR COTTON GREENW MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL677344 1100 04-JAN-2026
B DALVI NA NA NA ARYA NAGAR 143 TARDEO TULSIWADI MUMBAI , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL064986 4400 04-JAN-2026
LALIT SANWAL NA NA NA A-10 CHAND SOCIETY JUHU CHURCH RD MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL667352 5500 04-JAN-2026
SHAILENDRA KUMAR VERMA NA NA NA C-474 ONGC COLONY BANDRA RECLAMATION MUMBAZ INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL066890 8800 04-JAN-2026
HARSH MANI VYAS NA NA NA C-343 O N G C COLONY RECLAMATION BANDRA MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL066891 4400 04-JAN-2026
SYAMAL CHANDRA MUKHERJEE NA NA NA ONGC COLONY BLDG RUDRASAGAR BLOCK C-4 FLAT 44 BANDRA RECLAMATION WEST BANDRA W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL066900 4400 04-JAN-2026
KALPANA CHOURASIYA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL067882 2200 04-JAN-2026
RASHMI TYAGI NA NA NA 58 MONALISA JOHN BAPTISTS ROAD MT MARY STEPS BANDRA W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL652635 1100 04-JAN-2026
N SAYED NA NA NA CO NILOFER S KHAN 2 DIAMOND APT MOUNTMARY BANDRA W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL684318 1100 04-JAN-2026
N SAYED NA NA NA CO MO;PFER S LJAM 2 DIAMOND APT MOUNTMARY BANDRA W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL684319 1100 04-JAN-2026
S GHAI NA NA NA IS DEPT INIDN OIL BHAVAN 6-GALI YAVAR GUNJ MARG BANDRAE MUMBAI , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL065081 1100 04-JAN-2026
A M KUR NA NA NA A-83104 ONGC COLONY GOKULDHAM GOREGAIN EAST MUMBAI , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL066905 2200 04-JAN-2026
SARVA JEET SINDH NA NA NA N-73 ONGC COLONY BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX BANDRA W MUMBAI , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL066906 4400 04-JAN-2026
PRADIP MAZUMDAR NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPN G 9 ALI YAVAR JUNG MARG BANDRA EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL066911 4400 04-JAN-2026
M ADHUSUDAN NA NA NA A-52 KRISHNA KUNJ CHS LOKHANDWALA PO AZADNAGAR ANDHERI W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL066926 2200 04-JAN-2026
S MIR NA NA NA A - 13 ONGC BUILDING PRABHAT COLONY SANTACRUZ EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL065112 2200 04-JAN-2026
B IJALWAN NA NA NA O N G C FLAT A10 OPP MUN SCHOOL SANTCRUZ E PRABHAT COLONY , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL065118 2200 04-JAN-2026
HANSA SSHAH NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL683792 1100 04-JAN-2026
M EHTA NA NA NA B14 VIRESHWAR CHHAYA TEJPAL ROAD VILE PARLE EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL684284 2200 04-JAN-2026
DALSUKH BHIKHABHAI KANTHARIA NA NA NA INDIAN OIL NAGAR F-74 JP ROAD ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL066724 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAVINDRA KASHINATH KOLI NA NA NA JANAI MADHALAL PADA KMADH ISLAND VIA-VESAWA MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL066962 2200 04-JAN-2026
JITENDRA SONI NA NA NA 3311,  SARVODAYA JAWAHAR NAGAR ROAD NO4 GOREGAON WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN FOLIOPLL419813 1100 04-JAN-2026
MILIND BALAJI MANGALGIRI NA NA NA 7210 BPCL COLONY GOKULDHAM GOREGAON EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL066981 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAGJEET SINGH NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684079 1100 04-JAN-2026
TRUPIT NITESH METHA NA NA NA B3-304, KHAJURIA NAGAR, KHAJURIA  TANK RD, KANDIVLI W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL470852 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAHMIKANT CHANDRASHANKER PANDYA NA NA NA C 201 BHEEM CO HSG SOC N L COMPLEX ANAND NAGAR DAHISAR E MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL673426 1100 04-JAN-2026
M BHAVSAR NA NA NA 401 NEELA APP C S COMPLEX LINK ROAD NEAR ANAND NAGAR PHISAR E MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL684273 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK NATHOBA VAIDYA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL683873 1100 04-JAN-2026
RINA A VOR NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684227 1100 04-JAN-2026
DAYANAD SADHU NA NA NA NEW PATRA CHAWL BEHIND TEMPLETAKIYA WARD ROOM NO 1 CHAWL NO 123 KURALAWEST INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL065254 4400 04-JAN-2026
JAGDISH N LODARIA NA NA NA LOKMANYA NAGAR PARIKH KHADI VASAHAT NO-2 ROOM NO-3,LBSMARG , KURLA WEST,MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL379943 8800 04-JAN-2026
P R CHOAGE NA NA NA FLAT NO 69 BLOCK NO 12 BPCL STAF COLONY AZIZ BAUG CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL046791 4400 04-JAN-2026
THOKLE S NA NA NA B 701 TULIP HIRANANDANI GARDEN POWAI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL065297 2200 04-JAN-2026
D BAARINARAYAN NA NA NA NO C-703 TULIP APTS ADI SHANKARACHARYA ROAD HIRANANDANI GARDENS POWAI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL066727 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHARMESH MAHENDRA VORA NA NA NA B9 JAY BANDHU 90 FEET RAOD GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL675787 1100 04-JAN-2026
DIPIKA MAHENDRA VORA NA NA NA B9 JAY BANDHU 90 FEET ROAD GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL675798 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHIRISH KUMAR RAMCHANDRAJADHAV NA NA NA 1A27 PRABHAT KRIYASHIL CO OP HSG SOCIETY LTD MAHAKALI ROAD GAWANPADA MULUND EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL067051 2200 04-JAN-2026
INDER SINGH RANA NA NA NA 1558 ONGC COLONY VAIBHAV BLDG NAVGAR ROAD MULUND EASST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL067053 2200 04-JAN-2026
U DAS NA NA NA MARINE GEOPHYSICAL SERVICES HGS ONGC LTD 14-B MAHAL INDUSTRIAL ESTATE MAHAKALI CAVES ROAD ANDHERI E MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL067080 2200 04-JAN-2026
M DATTA NA NA NA ONGC COLONY OA-1101 POONAM NAGAR MAHAKALI CAVES ROAD ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL067082 4400 04-JAN-2026
SHAH SHARUNTALBEN RASIKLAL NA NA NA IDBI BANK, CO GSUBRAHMANYAM HEAD CAP MARK SERV PLOT 8285  ROAD 7 STREET NO 15 MIDC, ANDHERIEAST, MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL072454 8800 04-JAN-2026
V SEETHAMMA NA NA NA CO B SUBRAMANYAM HEAD CAP MKT SER CTRL PROCESSING UNIT PLOT NO 8283 ROAD 7 ST 15 OPP SPECIALITY RANBAXY LABORATORIES MIDC ANDHERI E MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL074262 8800 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP K JAIN NA NA NA IDBI BANK LTD CO G SUBRAHMANYAM HEAD CAP MARK SERV CPU PLOT NO 8283 RD NO 7 ST NO 15 OPP SPE RANBAXY LAB MIDC ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL074722 8800 04-JAN-2026
CHHAYA BHADRESH SHAH NA NA NA 1 , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL243882 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM PRAKASH AGARWAL NA NA NA IDBI BNK LTD CO G SUBRAHMANYAM H C M SERVICES C P UNIT PLOT NO 8283 RD NO 7 ST NO 15 OPP S R LAB MIDC ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL669789 8800 04-JAN-2026
M SREEDHARAN NA NA NA 301D MUKUND MADHAV MUKUND BLDG MAHAKALI LAVES ROAD ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL681003 2200 04-JAN-2026
M PATEL NA NA NA 103A SANKALP I FILM CITY ROAD PIMRAI PADA MALAD EAST MUMBAI , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL067094 2200 04-JAN-2026
DESHPANDE RAMESH SHAMARAO NA NA NA FLAT NO 502 H-B RIDDHI GARDEN NEAR WASHESHWARI TEMPLE FILMCITY ROAD MALAD EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL067099 2200 04-JAN-2026
SURESH KUMAR GUPTRA NA NA NA 8 HIRAK SOCIETY 96B MAL BRIDGE S V ROAD VITEPARLE WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL380455 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRADEEP PANDURANG PATIL NA NA NA C302 MAHUDI DARSHAN COOP HSG SOC NEAR DATIANI PARK KANDIVALI E , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL067101 2200 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR NA NA NA 201 VASUNDHARA THAKUR VILLAGE KANDIVILE EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL067116 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAGJIVAN BHAI JOITARAM NA NA NA 701-B KRISHNA APTS SHEETAL NAGAR OPP ASHOK CHAKRAVATI NAGAR KANDIVALI EAST MUMBAI , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL678158 1100 04-JAN-2026
S NARVEKAR NA NA NA B 1520 SANNAN CO CO HSG SOCITY SIDNARTH NAGAR GOREGAON WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL684274 1100 04-JAN-2026
M KEDARE NA NA NA NEW PANVEL CIDOO COLONY SECTOR NO 17 BLDG NO 40 ROOM NO 5 NEW PANVEL INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL065516 2200 04-JAN-2026
KISHOR LAXMAN KHARAT NA NA NA B12304 RUTU ENCLAVE GHUDBUNDER ROAD ANAND NAGAR KASAR VADVALI THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE FOLIOPLL067133 2200 04-JAN-2026
NANDAKUMAR DATTATRAYA DOLAS NA NA NA 105 ADARSHA NAGAR  BLDG NO 4 B WING KOLBAD NEAR PRATAP CINEMA THANE WEST MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE FOLIOPLL067137 2200 04-JAN-2026
HARISH SADANAND SHETTY NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL068349 1100 04-JAN-2026
KARUNA ATUL BHOLE NA NA NA 101 SANDESH CKUNAL NO 2 APARTMENT KHAREGAON KALWA THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE FOLIOPLL067149 1100 04-JAN-2026
M GHARAT NA NA NA AT DONGRI POST BOKADVIRA TAL URAN DIST RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA , INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD FOLIOPLL064343 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANGARI RAJASAHEB GADAD NA NA NA ROOM NO 1 3RD FLOOR BUILDING NO C-13 SECTOR 16 PHASE 3 NEW MANGAL MURTI NERUL NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD FOLIOPLL066730 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURESH EKNATH KUTHE NA NA NA URAN NAGAON DIST RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA , INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD FOLIOPLL067171 2200 04-JAN-2026
PARSHURAM GOVIND BHIOIR NA NA NA D101 MAHALAXMI APARTMENT NEAR PARUL HOSPITAL NAND NAGAR URAN DIST RAIGAD , INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD FOLIOPLL067174 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASH KISHOR PURO NA NA NA AT MAHATVALI NAGAON TAL-POST URAN DIST RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA , INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD FOLIOPLL067176 2200 04-JAN-2026
MANISHA MADHUKAR PATIL NA NA NA AT POST BOKARVIDA TALUKA URAN DIST RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA STATE INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD FOLIOPLL067181 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASH KESHAV KAD NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL068350 4400 04-JAN-2026
THANKAM RAJAGOPAL NA NA NA 9 PHOENIX SECTOR 9 A VASHI NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE FOLIOPLL458337 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANTHOSH TANU BANE NA NA NA SS-111-43 SECTOR 2 VASHI NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE FOLIOPLL651905 1100 04-JAN-2026
D BHAGWANAS NA NA NA B-504 JANKI APPT CHS LTD SECTOR-17 VASHI NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY FOLIOPLL064346 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK N KUDE NA NA NA FLAT NO 2 BUILD NO E-21 SURYODAY CHS SECTOR 48 KARAVE NAGAR NERUL NAVT MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE FOLIOPLL067202 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAMACHANDRAN GOPALAN NA NA NA JAY CO-OP HSG SOC FLAT NO 3, PLOT NO 12 SECTOR -19 OPP GURUDWARA NERUL, NAVI-MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE FOLIOPLL458377 1100 04-JAN-2026
MADHU MALTS DATTRAYAKULKARNI NA NA NA E-4402 SHANTI NIKETAN SECTOR-4 NERUL NAVI MUMBAI , INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE FOLIOPLL681557 1100 04-JAN-2026
ALKA SANJAY BHALERAO NA NA NA A-303 GREEN PARK HOUSING SOC 29 B C SECTOR 6 AIROLI NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE FOLIOPLL067208 2200 04-JAN-2026
NARESH KUMAR KANOJI NA NA NA 2D -304 MARI GOLD BEVERLY PARK MIRA ROAD EAST THANE MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE FOLIOPLL067219 2200 04-JAN-2026
P R AOOLAAMAAO NA NA NA A702 SATYAM BUILDING EVERSHINE ENCLAVE MIRA ROAD THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE FOLIOPLL067220 2200 04-JAN-2026
K SURVE NA NA NA B4 BUILDING NO7 GOKUL ANGAN KRISHNA TOWN SHIPING AMBADI ROAD VASAI W MUMBAI DIST THANA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE FOLIOPLL678305 1100 04-JAN-2026
B GAURIKAR NA NA NA NAIGAON KOLIWADA TALUKA POST VASAI DIST THANE , INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE FOLIOPLL067237 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHANKAR WAGH NA NA NA 393 OLD JAIN TEMPLE POST AGASHI CHALPETH VIRARW TAL VASAI DIST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE FOLIOPLL675902 1100 04-JAN-2026
D TANEL NA NA NA A1-ARNALA-BANDAR PADA VIRAR W TAT VASAI DIST THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE FOLIOPLL065722 2200 04-JAN-2026



NATHOORAM MAHIPAJ DALVI NA NA NA AT-BHINGARI-TAL-PANVEL POST ONGC COLONY DIST RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD FOLIOPLL065802 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUHAS MORESHVAR VAZE NA NA NA HOUSE NO 11 VIJAY CO OP HSG SOCIETY PLOT NO 10 SECTOR NO 3 NEW PANVEL , INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD FOLIOPLL067249 2200 04-JAN-2026
MOINDIPA BARUAH NA NA NA FLAT NO A-304 PLOT NO 2901 NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD FOLIOPLL067259 2200 04-JAN-2026
KESHAV YASHWANT RANE NA NA NA 8SAI VIHAR OPP GANGARAM CENEMA PANVEL DIST RAIGAD , INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD FOLIOPLL067260 2200 04-JAN-2026
M BIRACHANDRA SINGHA NA NA NA FLAT NO 206 NATIONAL PALACE PLOT NO 2902A TAKKA PANVEL NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD FOLIOPLL067262 2200 04-JAN-2026
RANJIT SINGH MAKAR NA NA NA D315 NATIWAL PARADISE TAKKA PANVEL , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD FOLIOPLL067271 2200 04-JAN-2026
RANJIT KUMAR BARUAH NA NA NA NATIONAL PARADISE BUILDING A-304 PLOT NO -2901 TAKKA PANVEL DIST RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD FOLIOPLL067272 4400 04-JAN-2026
MALARKODI DHANABALAN NA NA NA 301 HARI GANGA APARTMENTS PLOT NO 112&113 SECTOR 10 NEW PANVEL NEW MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD FOLIOPLL067276 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJASHREE RAJENDRA ANTAD NA NA NA C6-5 11 MJP QUARTERS SECTOR-17 NEW PANVEL INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD FOLIOPLL656110 1100 04-JAN-2026
B KADKE NA NA NA 88A VILL-ROADPALI POST NAVADE TEL-PANVEL DIST-RAIGAD NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD FOLIOPLL067286 2200 04-JAN-2026
NAZAR ABBAS NA NA NA C-1302 CRYSTAL COURT HIRANANDANI KHARGHAR NEW MUMBAI , INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD FOLIOPLL067291 4400 04-JAN-2026
SUKHU ORAON NA NA NA D-503 CRYSTAL COURT PLOT NO 1827 SECTOR 7 KHARGHAR NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD FOLIOPLL067296 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJAN SUBHARAO TUPE NA NA NA SHREE COMPLEX FLAT NO 301302 AWING PLOT NO E31 BELPADA KHARGHAR SECTOR NO 3 NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD FOLIOPLL067299 2200 04-JAN-2026
J OSE NA NA NA FLAT 101 SAPTA SHRINGI C H S PLOT B-21 SEC-12 KHARGHAR NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD FOLIOPLL678357 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR SINGH NA NA NA C333 ONGC COLONY PANVEL RAIGAD , INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD FOLIOPLL067304 2200 04-JAN-2026
DR AJAY KUMARSHARMA NA NA NA C2-23-3 ONGC TOWSHIP PHANE 1 PANVEL NAVI MUMBAI , INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD FOLIOPLL067317 2200 04-JAN-2026
MAHESH RAMANLAL CHAUHAN NA NA NA C-413 ONGC COLONY PANVEL , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD FOLIOPLL067323 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUDHIR MAGNLAL RAJANI NA NA NA ABOVE BANK OF BARODA AMBICA NIWAS 2ND FLOOR LONAVLA , INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE FOLIOPLL656115 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHAUSAHEB DADA BHALEKAR NA NA NA 215 JAISHIVSHANKAR 88 EAST KIRKEE PLANDI ROAD PUNE , INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE FOLIOPLL656133 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUMEDHA MALSHE NA NA NA 75946 DECCAN LYNKHANA PUNE , INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE FOLIOPLL656147 2200 04-JAN-2026
DUDHEDIA SARALA VIJAYKUMAR NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684380 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRADIP M KULKARNI NA NA NA 3 B11 VISAVA PARK D P ROAD AUNDH PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE FOLIOPLL656158 7700 04-JAN-2026
RAHUL CHHABRIA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684392 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANANDKUMAR DATTATRAYA KALE NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684386 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAYANT BHAURAO MAMDAPURKAR NA NA NA FLAT NO A 106 SHREE BALWNT NIWAS 1846 - 47 SADASHIV PETH NEAR SCOUT GROUND PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE FOLIOPLL656205 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURENDRA C JAIN NA NA NA 431 KASARWADI BOMBAY PUNE ROAD PUNE , INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE FOLIOPLL656220 8800 04-JAN-2026
PEUSH KUMAR MJAIN NA NA NA 431 KASARWADI MUMBAI-PUNE ROAD PUNE , INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE FOLIOPLL656222 8800 04-JAN-2026
RILPA R JAIN NA NA NA 431 KASARWADI MUMBAI-PUNE ROAD PUNE , INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE FOLIOPLL656223 8800 04-JAN-2026
BHAGYASHREE A PNDE NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684388 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHARAD KUWAD NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684391 1100 04-JAN-2026
PARASHURAM NINGAPPA MALVANKAR NA NA NA 1933 A RANGOLI APARTMENT RAVIWAR PETA WAJ DIST SATARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA FOLIOPLL056932 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA KEDARNATH BANG NA NA NA 1372 A MOHAN  BAUG DELHI GATE AHMEDNAGAR , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR FOLIOPLL656293 2200 04-JAN-2026
RASHMI CHANDWANI NA NA NA 5 SADHA VASWANI SOC SAVEDI AHMEDNAGAR , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR FOLIOPLL656297 1100 04-JAN-2026
INACIO ANTHONY REBELLO NA NA NA CHANDRAKANS APARTMENT WATWE GALLI BRAMANPURI MIRAJ DIST SANGLI , INDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI FOLIOPLL068576 13200 04-JAN-2026
SWAPNJI SURESH SHAH NA NA NA 42A OPP CHAMBER OF COMMERCE MAHAVIR NAGAR SANGLI , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI FOLIOPLL656320 2200 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK TUKARAM GADKARI NA NA NA 1476 JAYSHREE LAXMI BLDG GANDHI NAGAR MANPADA ROAD DOMBIVLI EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE FOLIOPLL380972 1100 04-JAN-2026
C SADAHIV NA NA NA B4 TRIPATHI SOCIETY GANDHI NAGAR DOMBIVLI E , INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE FOLIOPLL065967 2200 04-JAN-2026
S ABDULRAHIMAN NA NA NA D-15 SURYAKUND CO OP HSG SOCIETY SANGLE WADI BAILBAZAR KALYAN WEST THANA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE FOLIOPLL066736 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAGAR NARESH PANCHMATIA NA NA NA 141B UDAY RAG AGRA ROAD KAIYAN W , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE FOLIOPLL651934 2200 04-JAN-2026
SMITA DEEPAK TELAVANE NA NA NA SAIDHAM, NR MKABULSING SCHOOL THANKARPADA KALYAN WEST , INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE FOLIOPLL681791 2200 04-JAN-2026
JOSHI GHANSHAYAMPANDURANG NA NA NA 07 SUNDARAM APT OPP MAHILA BANK INDIRA NAGAR NASHIK , INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK FOLIOPLL659607 1100 04-JAN-2026
KASBE PRABUYDHACHANDRA KACHESWAR NA NA NA NEAL ABHIYANTA NAGAR KAMATWADE SHIWAR NASIK , INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK FOLIOPLL667747 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANKUR ABHAY DHOND NA NA NA 1 2 ATHARVA APARTMENT GANGAPUR ROAD BEHIND NAVASHA GANAPATI NASHIK INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK FOLIOPLL667754 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBODH CHANDRA GAHSHYAMBAGYWATAR NA NA NA UNION BANK OF INDIA NEHRU ROAD JALNA JALNA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALNA FOLIOPLL460773 2200 04-JAN-2026
MILIND KISAN RAOPANDIA NA NA NA AMBEDKAR NAGAR WARD NO 52 RATANLAL PLOT BEHIND ITI COLONY AKOLA , INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR FOLIOPLL064359 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRADEEP VISHWESHWAR KODAPE NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684613 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJIV JAIN NA NA NA 50 SHIV VILAS PALACE RAJWADA INDORE , INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE FOLIOPLL667843 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJEEV SHALIA NA NA NA E 44 NEAR KRISHNA NURSING HOME MIG COLONY INDORE MADHYAPRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE FOLIOPLL685840 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684593 2200 04-JAN-2026
MANGESH SUBHASH JAGTAP NA NA NA I244, LIG COLONY, HANUMAN CHOWK , , INDORE INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE FOLIOPLL313576 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHEILA RAMANI COWASJI NA NA NA 114 POST OFFICE ROAD MHOW M P , , INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE FOLIOPLL667856 2200 04-JAN-2026
VANDANA UPADHYAY NA NA NA 79 SUBHASH NAGAR SANWER ROAD UJJAN , INDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN FOLIOPLL522179 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIVEK SHARMA NA NA NA E1 77 ARERA COLONY BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH , INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL FOLIOPLL685285 2200 04-JAN-2026
USHA SACKLECHA NA NA NA 4B CIVIL LINES PROF COLONY BHOPAL MP , INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL FOLIOPLL671518 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAGWANTI PATEL NA NA NA F-304 SONIYA GANDHI COMPLEX GEETANJALI PARISAR KOTRA BHOPAL MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL FOLIOPLL671524 2200 04-JAN-2026
RACHANA SINGH NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL683677 2200 04-JAN-2026
VIJAYA PATIL NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684757 1100 04-JAN-2026
REETA SHIMAL NA NA NA GANDHI CHOWK SARANGPUR DT JRAJGARH M P , , INDIA MADHYA PRADESH RAJGARH FOLIOPLL671608 1100 04-JAN-2026
HIMANSHU TRIVEDI NA NA NA B-94, GAIL COLONY, VIJAIPUR GAIL COMPLEX GUNA , INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GUNA FOLIOPLL038118 4400 04-JAN-2026
GEETA RAM TEK RAM GRAM AND P O SHAMSERGARH DEHRADUN , UTTARANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30143610706416 220 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR SHUKLA K S HULA CO SUBHASH SHARMA 37 TEG BAHADUR ROAD DALANWALA DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30143610728726 110 04-JAN-2026
SHUCHITA NIGAM MR MANISH NIGAM 172 GOVIND NAGAR RACE COUSE , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30051310754262 1100 04-JAN-2026
UMA SINHA NA NA NA 1379,SEC-D, PKT-1, VASANTKUNJ NEWDELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1203840000077430 880 04-JAN-2026
GAYA DHAR PARIDA DOLA PARIDA FLAT NO 8655 SECTOR C POCKET 8 VASANT KUNJ , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1204720000107619 4400 04-JAN-2026
SHAKUNTALA RANI ANAND JAGDISH LAL ANAND SECTOR-D POCKET-3 FLAT NO-3577 VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30045013005985 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMIT MALHOTRA S K MALHOTRA D-44042, VASANT KUNJ , , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30115113505567 14300 04-JAN-2026
HASMUKH VAGHELA HIRALAL VAGHELA FLAT NO 6214  2ND FLOOR SECTOR-B  POCKET 9 VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413523979 8800 04-JAN-2026
ANURAG PRIYADARSHI K G PRASAD 2488C 2 VASANT KUNJ , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30154918458162 440 04-JAN-2026
KADAM RAVINDRA BABURAO KADAM BABURAO KODIRAM C 9, SHREEJAY APARTMENTS KADAMBAUG SADARBAZAR SATARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA DPID-CLID-IN30048412650218 2200 04-JAN-2026
SAGAR KISAN SANAS NA NA NA 429 EKTA COLONY KARANJE PETH , SATARA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA DPID-CLID-1304140001705385 275 04-JAN-2026
AMIT KUMAR GAUTAM TEK CHAND 1834, NEAR RASULPUR ROAD, TEH PALWAL, FARIDABAD, HARYANA INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30226910563977 38.5 04-JAN-2026
DHARM VIR ARYA SH RAJENDER SINGHARYA 1096 SAINI NAGAR PALWAL, DISTT - FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30020610741277 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARSWAROOP SHARMA KISHAN CHAND SHARMA BPCL LPG PLANT PIYALA POST ASAOTI FARIDABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30047642393597 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJEV KAPOOR SH TR KAPOOR 139-E SHIVPURI , GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30150810004796 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURESH KUMAR ANEJA PURSHOTAM LAL HNO-52-P, SECTOR-5, PART-III, GURGOAN INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30150810020420 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAURABH ARORA NA NA NA H NO- 575 SECTOR -5 GURGAON HARYANA INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30236510074769 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANOHAR SINGH PRITAM SINGH 273-B MIANWALI COLONY GURGAON HARYANA GURGAON,HARYANA INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30021410622885 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHITAL PARSHAD JAIN J D AIN AHATA MUNSHI RAM GOPAL NAGAR OPP BHARGAVA PALACE NEW RAILWAY ROAD GURGOAN INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30011810725963 11 04-JAN-2026
SAROJ SHARMA KAILASH NATH SHARMA 848 SECTOR 14 , , GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30018310962190 2200 04-JAN-2026
BHARAT MULJIBHAI PATEL NA NA NA PLOT NO99 SURYA NAGAR KALAMNA MARKET ROAD  NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-1202700000455891 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANISH KRISHNAJIVAN SHAH NA NA NA 291, SHARAD NAGAR SOC, TARSALI ROAD, , BARODA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1202900000000885 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHWINI S HINDE SUHAS PANDHARINATH SHINDE A 21 R K PURAM SOCIETY B H TEJAL PARK TARSALI BARODA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1204720010149143 110 04-JAN-2026
CHAUDHARY HEMABEN BABUBHAI NA NA NA 703 - JOYT TOWER ONGC COLONY NR, BARODA DAIRY MAKARPURA ROAD VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000158475 110 04-JAN-2026
TAPAS KUMAR GHOSHAL NA NA NA 803-SANAND TOWER ONGC COLONY MAKARPURA ROAD VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301870000068889 4400 04-JAN-2026
VEENA PUNDEER K P SINGH 302 DUTTA  APARTMENT MAKAR PURA ROAD BARODA , INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30115113147883 1100 04-JAN-2026
BODAT SUBHADRABEN MANSUKHLAL MANSUKHLAL KAMJIBHAI BODAT A-174 ONGC COLONY MAKARPURA BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413567499 4400 04-JAN-2026
MUKESH N BARIA NAJWARLAL N BARIA B-60 ASHOK PARK BEHIND VIJAY NAGAR TARSALI VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413635200 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUJATA GARG SATYA PRAKASH GARG 2254 SAROJINI KUNJ UPPC NAGAR DIBIYAPUR AURAIYA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AURAIYA DPID-CLID-IN30290240237604 2200 04-JAN-2026
SAROJ LALORAYA VIJAY KUMAR LALORAYA CO 2487 BIRHANA ROAD , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-IN30055610035147 1100 04-JAN-2026
USHA NIGAM SRI IQBAL BAHADOURNIGAM 3824  OPPOSITE KAILASH TEMPLE GATE SHIWALA , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30055610054145 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH SHRIVASTAVA NA NA NA A-101 KALPLOK TOWERS ONGC COLONY, NEAR SAPNA HALL MAKARPURA ROAD BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30154914312926 4400 04-JAN-2026
AVI AJMERA ANAND AJMERA PLOT NO55 DURGAVIHAR COLONY DURGAPURA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1201410100012501 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANWAR MAL LATA BHANWAR LAL LATA 12362, MANU NIWAS, LAXMAN PATH, THARI MARKET, AGRAWAL FARM, MANSAROVAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1204470000026736 341 04-JAN-2026
NEETA RATHI NA NA NA 159 RATHI BAHVAN BASANT BIHAR COLONY GOPAL PURA MOAD TONK PATHAK  JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1204580000042080 550 04-JAN-2026
AKSHAY GOYAL MAHESH GOYAL A 396 TRIVENI  NAGAR GOPAL PURA BY PASS JAIPUR , JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30177412841361 110 04-JAN-2026
NIHAL SINGH KHATANA RAMCHANDRA KHATANA 96 MADHAV NAGAR DURGAPURA JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413569643 1100 04-JAN-2026
MADAN LAL JAIN NA NA NA B-19 OPP JAIN TEMPLE KIRTI NAGAR TONK ROAD JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30270020011575 2200 04-JAN-2026
MANUBHAI NATHUBHAI VAGHASIA NATHUBHAI VAGHASIA 8 SUPREME TOWER S M ROAD NR EXCISE CHOWKI AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30154918557776 3300 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK JAGANNATH GADKARI JAGANNATH TUKARAM GADKARI A 205 SHREEJI PARADISE CHS LTD JAI BHAVANIMATA ROAD BHD RAMESH NAGAR ANDHERI W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30088814985493 6600 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL SAYAJI DALVI NA NA NA 1303 LA SERENA BLDG CTS 171 JNCT OF DADABHAI X ROAD AND J P ROAD ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30112716330889 4400 04-JAN-2026
ANJU ANIL KUMAR 2810 PUNJABI BAGH EXTN , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30223610218044 550 04-JAN-2026
LALIT ARORA NAND LAL ARORA HOUSE NO 51 ROAD NO 2 PUNJABI BAGH EAST NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810540912 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANU VERMA NA NA NA 1627 , EAST PUNJABI BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810666690 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAUSHALYA DEVI NA NA NA 1756 WEST PUNJABI BAGH NEW DELHI , DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1201910102056049 2200 04-JAN-2026
MOTI LAL MADAN LAL GAUR VPO 18-GG GOVINDPURA  SRIGANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN SRI GANGANAGAR DPID-CLID-1201910103148401 550 04-JAN-2026
CHARAN SINGH NA NA NA PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK , , RAISINGH NAGAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN SRI GANGANAGAR DPID-CLID-1201911100003158 1100 04-JAN-2026
PANDIT SHUBAN LAL SH DAMODAR PANDIT HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM CORP LTD SEC NO 9 HANUMANGARH JN HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH DPID-CLID-1201210100460001 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMIT KUMAR SH SOMNATH INDIAN OIL CORP LTD BULK DEPOT HANUMANGARH JN HANUMANGARH JN RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH DPID-CLID-1201210100461155 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM PAL NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORP LTD BULK DEPOT HANUMANGARH JN HANUMANGARH JN RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH DPID-CLID-1201210100461161 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHAN KUMAR AGARWAL SHRI RAM MS KRISHAN KUMAR KESARI CHAND OPPOSITE-SBBJ NOHAR HANUMANGARH RAJ , INDIA RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH DPID-CLID-IN30072410033158 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH CHOUDHARY SH SULTAN SINGH CO SULTAN SINGH JOGIASAN, WARD NO 19, NEAR SAHAWA BUS STAND, NOHAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH DPID-CLID-1201210100461307 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANITA SUTHAR MANOJ KUMAR NEAR PRIMARY SCHOOL 19, NTR PARLIKA TH NOHAR HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH DPID-CLID-IN30226912088421 407 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH SHAH VIMAL CHAND SHAH PRERNA NAYA DARWAJA ROAD NAGAUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR DPID-CLID-IN30096610166343 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA SONI NA NA NA DR NK SONI BATHARIYON KA CHOWK , NAGAUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR DPID-CLID-1201770100025895 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAYANT PAL SINGH KRISHAN PAL SINGH PLOT NO-110 SHIV NAGAR COLONY BACK SIDE MDH NAGAUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR DPID-CLID-1201770100050932 1100 04-JAN-2026
YASHAVANT KANVER BHAGIRATH SINGH 384 PRATAP SAGAR COLONY NAGAUR , NAGAUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR DPID-CLID-1201770100817851 550 04-JAN-2026
KHINV RAJ PALADIA MOOLCHAND PALADIA BASSI MOHALLA NAGAUR , NAGAUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR DPID-CLID-1203320002161881 275 04-JAN-2026
MOHAN SINGH ADHIKARI SURENDERA SINGH ADHIKARI AYKAR COLONY , , NAGAUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR DPID-CLID-1203320002450319 495 04-JAN-2026
MANGILAL NA NA NA 86 AADAK BAS, WARD NO1 TEH DIDWANA DIST- NAGAUR INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR DPID-CLID-IN30270020066194 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA RAM AVATAR SHAA MANIKCHAND KILLA ROAD PO LADNUN , LADNUN RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR DPID-CLID-1202470000083269 550 04-JAN-2026
CHANCHAL MISHRA ANIL MISHRA KARANT BALAJI ROAD JANATA COLONY , LADNUN RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR DPID-CLID-1203350000472067 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEERAJ KUMAR JAIN RAJ KUMAR JAIN KALA SADAN DIDWANA ROAD , KUCHAMAN RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR DPID-CLID-1206500000006041 1100 04-JAN-2026
MURLI MANOHAR NA NA NA CO PARMANAND SIKHWALON KA MOHL MERIA CITY NAGAUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR DPID-CLID-1203320002627232 275 04-JAN-2026
SHYAMA JAIN VIMAL PRAKASH JAIN CO  KAMAL CLOTH STORE MANAK CHOWK , MERTA CITY RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR DPID-CLID-IN30116030117164 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIMAL PRAKASH JAIN BALU LAL JAIN CO  KAMAL CLOTH STORE MANAK CHOWK , MERTA CITY RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR DPID-CLID-IN30116030117244 1100 04-JAN-2026
BALU LAL JAIN JEET MAL JAIN CO  KAMAL CLOTH STORE MANAK CHOWK , MERTA CITY RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR DPID-CLID-IN30116030137610 1100 04-JAN-2026
YASHODA MOONDRA JAINARAYAN MOONDRA 114,DHARMNARAYAN KA HATHA, JODHPUR, , RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30160410038534 1100 04-JAN-2026
ISHAQ KHAN RAHMAT KHAN SINDHIYON KA BAS, SIWANCHI GATE, , JODHPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30160410049168 1100 04-JAN-2026
VANITA PARIHAR SATYEN PARIHAR DABGARON KA KUAN MOTI CHOWK JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30073210097390 1100 04-JAN-2026
RITU PANWAR SURESH CHANDRA PANWAR NEAR DUDHESHWAR MAHADEV MANDIR GHORON KA CHOWK , JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-1201090000212102 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHESH NARAYAN LADDHA NA NA NA VIJAY CHOWK INSIDE NAGORI GATE , JODHPUR RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-1201210100259112 275 04-JAN-2026
MANISH MAHESHWARI MOHAN LAL MAHESHWARI 12TH, KHEJARLA HOUSE PAOTA B ROAD , JODHPUR RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-1201210100260812 550 04-JAN-2026
MEENAKSHI HARSHA NA NA NA 21, BRAHAM BAGH JALORI GATE , JODHPUR RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-1201210100277522 352 04-JAN-2026



RAMESH KUMAR AGARWAL VIJAY RAJ AGARWAL 117 SARDAR MARKET GHANTA  GHAR  , JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-1201210100286744 275 04-JAN-2026
GOVIND SINGH TANWAR LATE SHRI RAMSINGHTANWAR HANWANT COLLONY OLD RAC RIAKA BAGH  JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-1201370000248390 1100 04-JAN-2026
HANWANT SINGH LAL SINGH H NO 17 B SENAPATI BHAWAN HIGH COURT COLONY , JODHPUR RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413712137 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRA PRAKASH KALANTRI NA NA NA 265, GURU -KRIPA KHICHYON  KA  NOHRA BAGAR CHOWK JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-1301760000075341 1100 04-JAN-2026
NASIR NA NA NA 113, SINDHI MUSLIM BASTI, PAL ROAD, , JODHPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30160410064995 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAI KISHAN GURUBAXANI LATE SH GOVINDRAMGURUBAXANI 48, EAST PATEL NAGAR CIRCUIT HOUSE ROAD , JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-1201090000219720 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP SOLANKI NA NA NA H NO 73 SUBHASH CHOWK SOORSAGAR , JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-1304140004798340 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHENDRA SINGH KACHHWAHA BALU RAM JI CO BALU RAM JI NAGORI BERA MANDORE JODHPUR RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-1201210100050652 1100 04-JAN-2026
LALIT RUPANI JETHAV RUPANI 19  664 CHOPASANI HOUSING BOARD , JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-1201210100300582 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHIT SINGHVI RANJEET MAL SINGHVI 17E674, CHB  JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-1201370000250277 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAMAL JEET SINGH NA NA NA H NO 174 KAMALA NEHRU NAGAR , , JODHPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30073210030143 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJIT GOGOI NA NA NA 30 GOLF COURSE, AIR FORCE AREA  JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-1201370000250551 1100 04-JAN-2026
PUKHRAJ BHATI MADAN SINGH BHATI 2513 DHARMAVATON KA BAS, , , JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-1201210100228789 1375 04-JAN-2026
ANIL DUTT AGARWAL NA NA NA DINESH SALT & CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES PO PHALODI RAJ , INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039411293780 550 04-JAN-2026
SUSHILA DEVI AGARWAL NA NA NA DURGA DUTT SUNIL DUTT , , PO PHALODI INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039411293812 1100 04-JAN-2026
KIRAN NAWAL NA NA NA 312, CBI COLONY LAL SAGAR , JODHPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30611420008640 1100 04-JAN-2026
MINTU KUMARI MEHTA HEERA LAL MEHTA VIKAS TYRES MAHAVEER CHAURAYA , BHINMAL RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JALOR DPID-CLID-IN30051318534834 110 04-JAN-2026
MANJU DEVI MADAN LAL HNO2, KARMUJI KI GALI BADAMER TAUN WARD 152 , BARMER RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BARMER DPID-CLID-1202990000136978 1100 04-JAN-2026
GANPATLAL CHOPRA NA NA NA WARD NO14, GANDHIPURA, NAVKAR COLONY, BALOTRA RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BARMER DPID-CLID-1202850000034774 913 04-JAN-2026
GANPAT LAL KANKARIA HASTI MAL RUG JI KI POLE WARD NO 5 , BALOTRA RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BARMER DPID-CLID-1203320003791487 22 04-JAN-2026
PRASHANT KUMAR TULSIDASPANCHAL NA NA NA 17-UTTAR GUJ PANCHAL SOC RANIP AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJRAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-1204470001136850 126.5 04-JAN-2026
MITESHKUMAR JAMANBHAI BHUT JAMANBHAI BHUT SURYA PARK , OPP BABY LAND HOSTEL, , RAJKOT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-IN30097410387942 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMESHBHAI VASHRAMBHAI CHAUHAN NA NA NA 2 RAIL NAGAR, PLOT NO 225, NR-ANAND VIDHYALAY, RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-1201980000071093 275 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL N GAJJAR NA NA NA HARI OM 3 RAM NAGAR BH RAM TEMPLE GONDAL ROAD RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-1203320002235554 220 04-JAN-2026
GIRDHARLAL HIRALAL FICHADIA NA NA NA RAIYANAKA RDBAVAJEERAJ SCHOOL VRUNDAVAN , RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-1301990000067191 1100 04-JAN-2026
PARAG GIRDHARLAL FICHADIA NA NA NA RAIYANAKA RDBAVAJEERA SCHOOL OPPVRUNDAVAN, , RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-1301990000067208 1100 04-JAN-2026
PARESH KANTILAL PAREKH NA NA NA 35 AJAY APPARTMENT, DRYAGNIK ROAD, , RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-1301990000185317 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUKHA LAXMAN SOLANKI LAXMAN SAMJI SOLANKI 181 POLICE HEAD QTRS JAMNAGAR ROAD RAJKOT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-IN30039413661670 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAMLESH MANAHARLAL MANIAR NA NA NA KOTHRIYANAKA NEAR SAPNA SARI CENTER PALACE ROAD RAJKOT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-IN30088814886165 1100 04-JAN-2026
REHMAT VALLIBHAI CHAUHAN NA NA NA NIRMAL 15 JUNCTION PLOT RAJKOT RAJKOT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-IN30103924313589 330 04-JAN-2026
BINABEN ATULBHAI MARU NA NA NA PAL APARTMENT 2 FLOOR BLOCK NO202 DOSHI HOSPITAL ROAD NR JAYESH PANDIYA HOSPITAL RAJKOT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-IN30127630568652 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDHIR DURGESHBHAI BHATT NA NA NA 331 ANAND NAGAR PARK OPP NILKANTH TALKIES , RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-1201800000092171 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANSUYABEN ASHOKBHAI SARDHARA ASHOKBHAI CHANABHAI SARDHARA RAM  AMRUT PARK 2 PLOT NO 29 BH ATITHI APPARTMENT RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-1201800000110109 1100 04-JAN-2026
RANJANBEN HARESHBHAI ZALAWADIA NA NA NA PITRU KRUPA 1 DEVPARA KOTHARIYA ROAD RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-1203320001599008 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHWIN V RATHOD NA NA NA 61 NEW RAMESHWER SOC NR ROKADIA HANUMAN TAMPLE NEAR PIPALIYA HALL,OPPCHAMUND RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-1301990000085204 550 04-JAN-2026
VADODARIA VINOD LALJIBHAI LALJIBHAI DHIRAJLAL VADODARIA GAURAV 53 ALKA SOCIETY PATEL BORDING ROAD MAVDI ROAD RAJKOT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-IN30103924417077 1100 04-JAN-2026
HIMANSHU I OZA INDUBHAI C OZA POOJA, 1, BOMBAY HOUSING SOCIETY, UNIVERSITY ROAD, RAJKOT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-IN30097410372897 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUKESHBHAI B MODI BHOGILAL P MODI G-201, ADITYA HEIGHTS, JAI GOPAL CHOWK, OFF SADHUVASWANI ROAD, RAJKOT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-IN30097410747608 550 04-JAN-2026
PRAVINBA CHUDASAMA HIMATSINH CHUDASAMA AMBER INDRA, SAHAJANANDNAGAR MAIN ROAD, , GONDAL INDIA GUJARAT GONDAL DPID-CLID-IN30097410618816 247.5 04-JAN-2026
BIMAL RAMNIKLAL JETHWA NA NA NA NR GEL KRUPA, KAILASH BAUG, , GONDAL INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-IN30097411200937 825 04-JAN-2026
PRADEEP KUMAR RAVATE NA NA NA CO BANK OF BARODA, STAND CHOWK, DIST RAJKOT GUJARAT JETPUR INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-IN30097410322486 1100 04-JAN-2026
MINAL P BHAVSAR PRAGNESH BHAVSAR 11 36, GURUKRIPA KAKADWADI, OPP ARYA SAMAJWADI V P ROAD, GIRGAON MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30226911962928 1925 04-JAN-2026
RAJIV HARISH TALIM HARISH BALAJI TALIM 381C VITHAL NIVAS 2ND FLR V P ROAD NEAR CONGRESS HOUSE MUMBAI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30133017418245 2200 04-JAN-2026
L USHA RANI A J MNOHR WO CAPT A J MANOHAR     92  ROHINI SENIOR NAVAL OFFICERS BLOCK NOFRA , NEAR R C CHURCH  COLABA, MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30102220909658 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY AGARWAL MR D LAGARWAL FLAT NO 182 PERSIPOLIS CO-OP HOUSING SOCIETY CUFFE PRADE MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30155721010619 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUNANDA HEMANT SHAH NA NA NA 2, PATIL NIWAS, 241, WALKESHWAR ROAD, , MUMBAI, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30112715885786 5500 04-JAN-2026
RAZIA ZAINULABEDIN KHWAJA NA NA NA BIBIBAI TERRACE 3RD FLOOR FLAT 15 SPENCE ROAD BYCULLA MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI DPID-CLID-IN30075710861805 2200 04-JAN-2026
DOSHI M K KANTILAL V DOSHI F Y TRADING CORPN 310 ADHYARU INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SUN MILL COMPOUND LOWER PAREL BOMBAY INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30115112308055 4400 04-JAN-2026
LAXMI NARAYAN RAMSWAMY NARAYAN RAMSWAMY RAMAIBAI BAUG KAPAD BAZAR ROAD ROOM NO GMN 13 MAHIM MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30133018598924 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANTOSH RAMESH KHOT RAMESH V KHOT 10 369 FISHERMAN COLONY GEN ARUN VAIDYA MARG MAHIM MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040107238 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHASHIKANT SITARAM JAGTAP NA NA NA 5 PANKAJ CO OP HSQ SOC LTD MAHIM , MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30047642422964 2200 04-JAN-2026
LALIT R CHOADIAHUF NA NA NA 7-A-101, PATEL APTS, CAMPA COLA COMPOUND,BG KHER MARG, WORLI NAKA, WORLI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201130000028064 2200 04-JAN-2026
HEMANT RAMCHANDRA PARADKAR NA NA NA 61 SAMARTH NAGAR CHUNABHATTI E MUMBAI , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30112715943352 13200 04-JAN-2026
MUKESHBHAI RAMJIBHAI VADARIA RAMJIBHAI VADARIA 3RD FLOOR R M 306 AND 8307 SHIVTIRCH NO 2 4 BHULABHAI DESAI ROAD MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30036022493294 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAMJI N PATIL NARYA PATIL BARKAT ALI NAGAR DURGA ROAD CHAWL NO B1 WADALA MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30133018598932 2200 04-JAN-2026
SATISH CHANDRA NA NA NA C 114 ONGC COLONY , BANDRA RECLAMATION MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040114995 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRADIP KUMAR JHA H L JA INDIAN OIL BHAVAN G 9 ALI YAVAR JUNG MARG BANDRA E MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040103946 6600 04-JAN-2026
GURPREET SAHNI BIRENDER SINGH SAHNI PLOT 537, 17TH ROAD, KHAR WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30216410023052 11000 04-JAN-2026
MOHAN BAKHATRAM MANSHARAMANI NA NA NA 8, SITA MAHAL 24TH  ROAD KHAR MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30087010078913 2200 04-JAN-2026
ASHUTOSH ARVIND PEDNEKAR ARVIND VASANT PEDNEKAR A7 SNEHKUNJ CO OP HSG LTD 38 LINKING ROAD TPS VI SANTACRUZ MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051314427072 2750 04-JAN-2026
JAYANTKUMAR RATILAL SHAH NA NA NA 9, TEJKIRAN TEJPAL ROAD VILE PARLE EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30015910057507 2200 04-JAN-2026
PARAB SURESH DHONDU DHONDU YESHWANT PARAB CHAMPA GAURI MEHTA CHAWL PRATAP NAGAR GUMPHA ROAD JOGESHWARI EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN DPID-CLID-IN30133017375486 2200 04-JAN-2026
BHARATI NAVIN KENIA NA NA NA CHANDRAKORE CHS,BLNO3,2ND FL LIBERTY GARDEN X RD NO4, MALAD WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1301380000020188 2200 04-JAN-2026
NIRMALA HIRALAL CHOURASIA NA NA NA 276 PRAFULL COOP HSG SAMIR CHANDAVARKAR MARG, DHANUKARWADI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201070000016111 2200 04-JAN-2026
ASHWIN KAUSHIK NA NA NA C208 ANDHERI JUMBO CHS KOLDONGRI ROAD NO 2 ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30075710384592 8800 04-JAN-2026
N RAJMAI RAJMAIMIJ ALEXIUS MINJ 408B RODIANT RAHEJA VIHAR POWAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1204720010663232 1650 04-JAN-2026
MOKASHI SHESHAGIRI RAOSRINIVAS S N MOKAHI 1402,PANCHMAHAL,PANCHSRISHTI COMPLEX NR S M SHETTY SCHOOL, POWAI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30088814046213 4400 04-JAN-2026
CHANDAKANT GANPAT THAKUR GANPAT K THAUR THAKUR HOUSE GAVANPADA VILLAGE CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30009510384708 4400 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK ROHRA NA NA NA FLAT 14 BUILDING 3 BORLA CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY CHEMBUR, MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30001110421825 2200 04-JAN-2026
SULBHA M HATRE NA NA NA MITHAL ENCLAVE G12 2ND FLOOR JIJAMATA NAGAR MAHUL ROAD CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30075710947040 4400 04-JAN-2026
AHMED A GOLNDJ NA NA NA 407 AYODHYA NAGAR VASI NAKA R C MARG CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30009511023456 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANIRUDDHA MURLIDHAR KHADILKAR MURLIDHAR AMBADAS KHADILKAR TYPE IV 25148 RCF COLONY , CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040107086 2200 04-JAN-2026
KAPIL KUMAR NA NA NA C 403 DAFFODIL HIRANANDANI GARDEN POWAI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040113776 8800 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY MARUTI GUND NA NA NA B-8,3RD FLOOR, SHRIYESHWANT CO-OP HSG LTD, NATHPAI NAGAR, GHATKOPAR E GHATKOPAR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201090700027411 2145 04-JAN-2026
SUPRIYA VIJAY TURBADKAR VIJAY DAMODAR TURBADKAR A1501,TARA TOWERS SAROJINI NAIDU ROAD NEXT TO TAMBE NAGAR,MULUND W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30088814963239 2200 04-JAN-2026
MANOHAR PANDURANG JADHAV NA NA NA R NO 3 GOMAS WADI , HARYALI VILLAGE VIKHROLI EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30112716009137 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAGDISH KANJI GAJRA KANJI GAJRA A6 DEVPRASANNA APARTMENT , HIMALAYA SOCIETY GHATKOPAR WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30112716052237 2200 04-JAN-2026
SAROJ BALI KHUSH PAL BALI 402 SAHARA APARTMENT DEONAR FARM ROAD DEONAR MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30047641227046 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASH THAKAJI HILE THAKAJI DAGDU HILE FLAT NO 2811 BLD NO 79 TILAK NAGAR CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30133018576971 2200 04-JAN-2026
DHRUV NARAYAN RATHI MURALI MANOHAR RATHI D 10 KAVERI  MAHIMA BANGUR NAGAR GOREGAON WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN DPID-CLID-IN30177410051351 5500 04-JAN-2026
B HASKER SHETTY NA NA NA FLAT NO3, DWARKADISH CO OP HSG SOC BANGUR NAGAR GOREGAON MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN DPID-CLID-IN30048410114710 3300 04-JAN-2026
SANDESH SHRIDHAR SANT SHRIDHAR VASUDEO SANT FLAT NO A4,BORIVLI RAJ-RATNA CHS LTD I ST FLOOR EKSAR ROAD,BORIVLI WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30135610023364 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJARAM GANPAT GOSAVI NA NA NA 185D-1 ARUNODAY CHS NEAR PEPSI GROUND GORAI-2 BORIVALI GORAI KHADI ROAD MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040112483 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAYANT MANMOHANDAS SHAH NA NA NA B1211 SATYADARSHAN MALPA DONGRI HILL ROAD NO 3 ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051310392269 2200 04-JAN-2026
BHARAT KARSANBHAI MANGUKIYAHUF NA NA NA B804, VASTU SIDDHI BUILDING VASTU ENCLAVE SOCIETY PUMP HOUSE, ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1203990000026778 2337.5 04-JAN-2026
BALKRISHNA DATTATRY TAWDE NA NA NA 42253 M H B COLANY , DINDOSHI NAGAR MALAD EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30088814972062 4400 04-JAN-2026
SABANNA HANUMANTHA NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD AVIATION FUEL STATION SANTACRUZ AIRPORT MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30088814385747 4400 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY PURSHOTTAM SALVI PURSHOTTAM SALVI 43103, EVERSHINE MILLENUM PARADISE, PHASE-5, SEC-2B THAKUR VILLAGE,KANDIVALI EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201060000527959 3300 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR JRAMWANI NA NA NA GATHAMAN GATE PO PALANPUR DT BANASKANTHA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT PALANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30001110573644 5500 04-JAN-2026
GAJNANI PRADEEPKUMAR KANTILAL GAJNANI KANTILAL MADHAVLAL BH VEGETABLE MARKET AT PALANPUR DIST B K , GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BANAS KANTHA DPID-CLID-IN30051312396982 55 04-JAN-2026
DINESH V PUJARA VAIKUNTHRAM PUJARA SITARAM INVESTMENT PLOT NO 64 FIRST FLOOR OLD GUNJ PALANPUR INDIA GUJARAT BANAS KANTHA DPID-CLID-IN30154919280070 1100 04-JAN-2026
NITESH SHIVANAND SHETE NA NA NA VIJAY ENCLAVE BLDG NO 3 FLAT NO 144 OPP WAGHBILL THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1202990003522023 935 04-JAN-2026
SEETAMAHALAKSHMI JOSYULA NA NA NA A-107 SAHAYOG COMPLEX CHS TIKUJI-NI-WADI ROAD , THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1203320001372936 1100 04-JAN-2026
JIGISHA PARMAR VIJAYBHAI PARMAR C 602 RAJ RATNA APPT , VALSAD INDIA GUJARAT VALSAD DPID-CLID-IN30015910401408 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP SHANTARAM SHIRSEKAR SHRI SHANTARAM SHIRSEKAR B-123, VIJAY NAGARI COMPLEX WAGHBEEL NAKA GHODBUNDUR ROAD THANE WEST MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1301380000034545 2200 04-JAN-2026
KAUSHIK MUKHERJEE KARTIK CHANDRA MUKHERJEE 2004 WEST GATE B LODHA LUXURIA MUMBAI NASIK HIGHWAY THANE NEAR MAJIWADA FLYOVER MAHARASTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30039413764394 1650 04-JAN-2026
AZIZA IMTIAZ SHEIKH NA NA NA FLAT NO 1302 13TH FLOOR 1 RUBY BUILDING REGENCY TOWER G B ROAD KAVESAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30048414174912 55 04-JAN-2026
NIRAV ASHWIN BHALAVAT NA NA NA D 402 DHEERAJ PRESIDENCY CHS LTD M G ROAD KANDIVALI WEST , MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051316940770 110 04-JAN-2026
MOHNISH C PADMANABHAN CHOTTATH PADMANABHAN R NO C6 CHARKOP 3 ANAND CHS LTD PLOT NO 703 RSC 71 SEC 7 CHARKOP KANDIVALI W JAIAMBE MATA MANDIR STOP MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051318623868 330 04-JAN-2026
DATTATRAY RAGHUNATH GANGNAIK RAGHUNATH DATTARAM GANGNAIK 203 CHARKOP SHIVNERI CHS PLOT NO 252 ROAD P 4 SECTOR 5 CHARKOP KANDIVALI WEST NEAR GANESH MANDIR MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051319005414 374 04-JAN-2026
SAVITRI DEVI AGARWAL NA NA NA 302 CHAMUNDA CO OP HSG SOC SECTOR NO 5 CHARKOP KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30115121048158 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRASHANT SUDHAKAR KUTE NA NA NA B- 9, HEERA PANNA SOC, GAYKHE COLONY ASHIRWAD BUS STOP, NASIK RD NASIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1202000000285306 275 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH GHAMANRAO BHOSALE GHAMANRAO BHOSALE UMA 632,RAVIWAR PETH NASIK , NASIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1202470000079902 11 04-JAN-2026
BAL KHANDE NA NA NA MARATHA MARKET DAVLAT GANJ LASHKOR GWALIOR , INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR FOLIOPLL667865 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAI KHANDE NA NA NA MARATHA MARKET DOULAT JANG LASHKAR GWALIOR INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR FOLIOPLL667866 1100 04-JAN-2026
SULEKHA KHANDE NA NA NA MARATHA MARKET DOULAT GUNJ LASHKAR GWALIOR M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR FOLIOPLL667867 1100 04-JAN-2026
KIRAN ACHARYA NA NA NA 30461, ADITYA COLONY NARMADA ROAD JAISALPUR MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR FOLIOPLL683446 2200 04-JAN-2026
ABHAY KUMAR NEEKHI NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684591 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM NARYAN SINGHRAGHU NA NA NA CO S C OSWAL KAHNDELWAL COLONEY DURGPOST DIST , INDIA CHATTISGARH DURG FOLIOPLL667879 3300 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY UPADHYAYA NA NA NA ASHOK NAGAR SEEPAT ROAD BILASPUR CHHATTISGARH INDIA CHATTISGARH KORIYA FOLIOPLL258027 1100 04-JAN-2026
LAXMINARAYANA DARAK NA NA NA 21-2-336 LAD BAZAR NEAR CHARMINAR HYDERABAD AP CO KAMAL CUOTH STORT INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD FOLIOPLL667903 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUSHEELA DEVI DARAK NA NA NA 21-2-336 LAD BAZAR NEAR CHARMINAR HYDERABAD AP CO KAMAL CLOTH STORS INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD FOLIOPLL667904 2200 04-JAN-2026
P RAMESH NA NA NA 103 PICKET CASTLE PICKET NEAR JUBILEE BUS STAND SECUNDERABAD HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD FOLIOPLL066042 4400 04-JAN-2026
K NEERAJA NA NA NA 3 4 37613A KACHIGUDA HYDERABAD , INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD FOLIOPLL258834 8800 04-JAN-2026
K PRAASH PRAASHRAO NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684004 1100 04-JAN-2026
KOKKANTI PRABHAKAR REDDY NA NA NA CO ANDHRA BANK MEHIDIPATNAM HYDERABAD , INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD FOLIOPLL667954 3300 04-JAN-2026
NIMMAGADDA PHANI BHARATHI NA NA NA 5 9 472 SIVANAND SADHAN BASHEERBAGH HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD FOLIOPLL392074 5500 04-JAN-2026
B KIRAN BABU NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL651446 2200 04-JAN-2026
P MALLESH NA NA NA P  NO 61 NCL COLONY SOUTH NH 7 MEDCHAL ROAD PET BASHERBAD SECUNDERBAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD FOLIOPLL062876 2200 04-JAN-2026
BOPPARATHI LAXMAN NA NA NA H NO 2-3-164 VEGETABLE MARKET PO&MDL METPALLY KARIMNAGAR AP INDIA TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR FOLIOPLL668027 3300 04-JAN-2026
KUPPAM VENKATA RAMANAMMA NA NA NA 8-28 KOTHAPET STRET VAYALPAD CHITTOOR DIST AP INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR FOLIOPLL659706 1100 04-JAN-2026
TATA LUCIA RANI NA NA NA WO TCHANDRA SEKHAR, CHANDRA CONVEN NEKARIKALLU PO MD GUNTUR RD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR FOLIOPLL656467 1100 04-JAN-2026
V NIEDITHA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684520 8800 04-JAN-2026
S V ANANDALAKHMIALIAARUNA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684509 4400 04-JAN-2026
KOTNI BHASKARA RAO NA NA NA 16-2-47 OLD POST OFFICE STREET GUJARATHIPETA SRIKAKULAM , INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH SRIKAKULAM FOLIOPLL675998 1100 04-JAN-2026
N PRASAD NA NA NA 46-13-5 DANKIMPET RAJHMUNDRY , , INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI FOLIOPLL066072 2200 04-JAN-2026
SASTYAJIT MONDAL NA NA NA OIL&NATURAL GAS CORPORATION LIMITED GODAVARI BHAVAN ROOM NO GC 10 RESERVOIRSECTION RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI FOLIOPLL063853 2200 04-JAN-2026
VANDANAPU RAJENDRA KUMAR NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL682712 1100 04-JAN-2026
PREMA VISWANATH NA NA NA NO 507 15TH CROSS 7TH MAIN INDIRA NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL FOLIOPLL266234 4400 04-JAN-2026
PL CHIDAMBARAM NA NA NA B-1, SAMHITA MANOR 1ST MAIN, VIDYA NAGAR PAI LAYOUT, OLD MADRAS ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL FOLIOPLL686486 1100 04-JAN-2026
T ANHONY ANHONYDASS NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD AVIATIONN FUEL STATION HAL AIRPORT BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL FOLIOPLL056939 1100 04-JAN-2026
B R SUPIYA NA NA NA SREE SANNIDHI DOOR NO 101RAILWAY PARALLEL ROAD KUMARA PAYEE WEST BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL FOLIOPLL671900 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAYANTHI RAO NA NA NA 310 THE ELGIN  11, HOSUR ROAD , RICH MOND TOWN BANGLORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL FOLIOPLL659728 1100 04-JAN-2026



S RAMACHANDRA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL683780 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIBHA SHARMA NA NA NA NO 1 VILLA DEL MAR SARJA PUR ROAD BANGLORE-34 , INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL FOLIOPLL668148 2200 04-JAN-2026
S VAANTH VAANTHKUMAR NA NA NA 556 - 9TH  A  MAIN 1ST STAGE INDIRANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL FOLIOPLL397511 1100 04-JAN-2026
N LAKSHMI ARYAA NA NA NA NO 464 8TH MAIN ROAD 3RD CROSS VIJAYA NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL FOLIOPLL656591 1100 04-JAN-2026
MICHAIL ROZARIO A NA NA NA NO 44 26TH CROSS EUROPEAN VIVUAGAL POST NADUGADDE ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL FOLIOPLL316305 1100 04-JAN-2026
D Y SHANKAR NA NA NA NO 1062 16TH CROSS 1 STAGE 1 PHASE CHANDRA LAYOUT BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL FOLIOPLL656636 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHANTHAKUMAR H P NA NA NA NO 65 SHANTHINILAYA II A CROSS BSK 1 STAGE SRINIVASANAGAR , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL FOLIOPLL687500 2200 04-JAN-2026
G PREVEEN KUMAR NA NA NA 1141A CONTOUR ROAD GOKULAM 3RD STAGE MYSORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE FOLIOPLL659734 1100 04-JAN-2026
R MAMATHA NA NA NA D NO 2242 V C QUARTERS ASHOKNAGAR 5TH CROSS MANDYA , INDIA KARNATAKA MANDYA FOLIOPLL657783 2200 04-JAN-2026
SMITA ACHARYA NA NA NA CO RN ACHARYA PMC OFF,CO KUIDFC 1ST FLR, KADRI KADRI MARKET COMPLEX, KANKANADY POST MANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA DAKSHINA KANNADA FOLIOPLL686706 3300 04-JAN-2026
SHAILAJA KALIDAS NAIK NA NA NA WO KALIDAS NAGAPPA NAIK STATE BANK OF INDIA KARWAR BRANCH GREEN STREET KARWAR UTTAR KANNADA INDIA KARNATAKA UTTARA KANNADA FOLIOPLL656736 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUN DEESHNA ROYMUKHERJEE NA NA NA GANAGA E KONKAN RAILWAY COL, SHIRWAD TYPE N, NEAR RAILWAY STATION SHIRWAD KARWAR INDIA KARNATAKA UTTARA KANNADA FOLIOPLL276342 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANANDGOUDA SHANKARAGOUDA POLICEPATIL NA NA NA DR SHIROL BUILDING I ST RIGHT CROSS TAGORE ROAD GADAG , INDIA KARNATAKA GADAG FOLIOPLL676008 1100 04-JAN-2026
BALCHANDAR NA NA NA IOC LTD KIAOB INDUSTRIAL SHAHABAD ROAD HIRENANDUR GULBARGA INDIA KARNATAKA GULBARGA FOLIOPLL053258 1100 04-JAN-2026
G RAVINDRA NAYAK NA NA NA PLOT NO 16 LAXMI NARASIMHA DWARAKA NAGAR CHOUGLEWADI BELGAUM KARANATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM FOLIOPLL673155 1100 04-JAN-2026
BAKTHAVATSALA S NA NA NA FLAT NO 13 P A APARTMENTS NO 17 KASTHURIBAINAGAR ADYAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI FOLIOPLL672004 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBRAMANIAN RUMUGAM NA NA NA NO-184 N S K ROAD HCL TECHNOLOGIES LTD VADAPALANI CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI FOLIOPLL668255 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAKUNTALA NARAYANPUR NA NA NA D 14 VSNL STAFF QUARTERS 21 NUNGAMBAKKAM ROAD NUNGAMBAKKAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI FOLIOPLL685062 1100 04-JAN-2026
A MNI NA NA NA 5018 VENKATESAN STREET , , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI FOLIOPLL056955 1100 04-JAN-2026
T R VIJAYAKUMA NA NA NA FLOAT NO 10 IOC ENCLAVE 231232 AVINASHI ROAD CHANNAI , INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI FOLIOPLL062943 2200 04-JAN-2026
G MANALA MANALASHANTI NA NA NA 26 KARANTHAI PILLAMAR STREET KALLIDAI KURICHI , , INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI FOLIOPLL668424 3300 04-JAN-2026
V KARUPPIAH NA NA NA 6-424 KALIAMMAN KORIE ST NEW VILENGUDI MADURAI , INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI FOLIOPLL067412 3300 04-JAN-2026
ANURADHA NARAYAN NA NA NA 8732, AVANASHI ROAD CHAMBER TOWERS 3RD FLOOR COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE FOLIOPLL612676 1100 04-JAN-2026
SV NARAYANAN NA NA NA 8732, AVANASHI ROAD 83, FACTORS, CHAMBU TOWERS 3RD FLOOR COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE FOLIOPLL612698 1100 04-JAN-2026
MURUGESAN K C NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL683935 1100 04-JAN-2026
P K SANTHOSHUMAR NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL683836 1100 04-JAN-2026
P K AZHUNNAN NA NA NA PAZHUNNAN HOUSE NETHAJI ROAD PAZHANJ KUNNAM KULAM INDIA KERALA THRISSUR FOLIOPLL646394 1100 04-JAN-2026
EAPEN ABRAHAM NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL683844 1100 04-JAN-2026
T M DEVIVARA NA NA NA SREE JAYA SNRWA-41 SUBHASH NAGAR PERUMTHANNI VALLAKKADAVU PO TRIVANDRUM INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI FOLIOPLL657451 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHUBHENDU BHATTACHARYA NA NA NA CO SITARAM COMPANY 15, NOORMAL LOHIA LANE NEAR ARMENIAN ST CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA FOLIOPLL404604 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRA PRABHA GUJADHOR NA NA NA 74 F BONDER ROAD , , , INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA FOLIOPLL672056 3300 04-JAN-2026
UMA KRI KRIGUJABHUR NA NA NA 74 F BONDER ROAD KOLKATA , , INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA FOLIOPLL672057 2200 04-JAN-2026
SAJAL BHUSAN DAS NA NA NA 322 BIJOYGARH PO JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY KOLKATA , INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA FOLIOPLL063029 4400 04-JAN-2026
SUVALUXMI SEN NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL684102 2200 04-JAN-2026
P MITRA NA NA NA 121 SARAT BOSE ROAD SUBHAS NAGAR DUM DUM CANTONMENT KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA FOLIOPLL067422 4400 04-JAN-2026
SANDIP KUMAR CHAKRABORTY NA NA NA NORTH JAGTALA BATA MORE NEAR LOKNATH MISSION PO MAHESHTALA , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS FOLIOPLL025525 13200 04-JAN-2026
RAMA SHANKER PANDEY NA NA NA 493B3, GT ROAD, , , HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH FOLIOPLL406740 1100 04-JAN-2026
BABUL KUMAR KARMAKAR NA NA NA 11166A IOC TOWNSHIP PO HALDIA TOWNSHIP DIST MIDNAPURE W B INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE FOLIOPLL006447 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARAYAN CHANDRA KUNDU NA NA NA 58 SWAMI IVEKANAND NAGAR TELEPHONE NAGAR CHOURAHA KANADIA ROAD INDORE INDIA WEST BENGAL NADIA FOLIOPLL672105 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAFULLA KUMAR SAHOO NA NA NA Q R NO C-14 AT-PO BANDHABAHAL DIST SUGUDA ORISSA INDIA ORISSA JHARSUGUDA FOLIOPLL653038 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEKIB HUSSAIN NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL683976 2200 04-JAN-2026
DHANI RAM BAISHYA NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD GUWAHATI SILIGURI PRODICTS POPELING GUWAHATI P O NOONMATI GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP FOLIOPLL057038 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANINDRA DAS NA NA NA GUWAHATI REFINERY MECH MAINT NOONMATI GUWAHATI-ASSAM DIST-KAMRUP INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP FOLIOPLL068248 2200 04-JAN-2026
MRKHOGENDRA KUMAR LAHON NA NA NA A 188 ONGC COLONY , SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR FOLIOPLL028577 4400 04-JAN-2026
BHUPEN CH DAS NA NA NA CO MR NJ GOGOI QR NO B 127 ONCG COLONY SIVASAGAR DT SIVASAGAR ASSAM ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR FOLIOPLL052254 4400 04-JAN-2026
IUSH RAM DIHINGIA NA NA NA P O AMGORI VILL AMGORI KACHARI LINE NEAR NST DIST SABSAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR FOLIOPLL063279 4400 04-JAN-2026
PHANINDRA NATH BORGOHAIN NA NA NA ONGCL COLONY NAZIRA P O -NAZIRA DIST SIVASAGAR Q-B-355 ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR FOLIOPLL063292 2200 04-JAN-2026
PUNA CH DHARA NA NA NA NA-BUDBARI SATRA P O NAZIRA DIST SIVSAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR FOLIOPLL063311 4400 04-JAN-2026
SRI DANDESWAR GOGOI NA NA NA SOMANI GAON PO SILASAKU DIST SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR FOLIOPLL064041 4400 04-JAN-2026
ASHWINI GOHAIN NA NA NA ESTABLISHMENT SECTION A&AA BASIN DHANSIRI BHAVAN CINNAMARA JORHAT ASSAM INDIA ASSAM JORHAT FOLIOPLL063340 2200 04-JAN-2026
BANKEY BALMIKI NA NA NA 1691C MULIABARI AREA P O DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM , INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA FOLIOPLL057056 1100 04-JAN-2026
P TULSAIAH REDDY NA NA NA 10C DACCALINE NO 786C PO DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA FOLIOPLL063353 1100 04-JAN-2026
DIPAK RANJAN CHAKRABORTY NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL068285 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARESH CHANDRA DAS NA NA NA KANAK PUR PART II SILCHAR 5 , INDIA ASSAM CACHAR FOLIOPLL063432 2200 04-JAN-2026
MAZIRUDDIN LASKAR NA NA NA MASUGHAT PO MASUGHAT SILCHAR CACHAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM CACHAR FOLIOPLL063451 4400 04-JAN-2026
RENU TIGRANIA NA NA NA , , , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOPLL683978 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRDIP K RBORUAH NA NA NA ONGC COLONEY C-39 SOUTH BADHAR GHAT AGARTALA TRIPURA INDIA TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA FOLIOPLL063515 4400 04-JAN-2026
NISHA RASTOGI NA NA NA HIRANAND SHAH LANE CHOWK PATNA CITYY , , INDIA BIHAR PATNA FOLIOPLL672129 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA NA NA NA BACK OF LOYLA SCHOOL NALANDA NAGAR KURJEE PATNA , INDIA BIHAR PATNA FOLIOPLL063519 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD MD PATNA AEJ PATNA AIRPORT PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA FOLIOPLL054804 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAGDAMB SAHAY NA NA NA 304 APARAJITA APARTMENT NALANDA COLONY PATNA , INDIA BIHAR PATNA FOLIOPLL672141 2200 04-JAN-2026
BIMAL CHANDRA JHA NA NA NA 114 MIG KANKAR BAGH PATNA , , INDIA BIHAR PATNA FOLIOPLL672144 1100 04-JAN-2026
JOSEPH TOPPO NA NA NA PATNA LPG BOTLING PLANT IDCLMD ATPO-GIDHA DIST BHOJPUR BIHAR INDIA BIHAR BHOJPUR FOLIOPLL068612 1100 04-JAN-2026
UPENDRA PRASAD SINGH NA NA NA Q NO 632-2 G H COLONY CHOTA GOVINDPUR JAMSHEDPUR JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND PURBA SINGHBHUM FOLIOPLL672183 1100 04-JAN-2026
P BHAGAT NA NA NA SARHUL NAGAR BAARIATU BEHIND SHEELA KUNJ PO BARIATU DIST RANCHI INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI FOLIOPLL067470 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR SINHA NA NA NA RAM RAJ HOSPITAL CHHOTI MARAI HAJIPUR VAISHALI , INDIA BIHAR VAISHALI FOLIOPLL672242 1100 04-JAN-2026
UMA SHANKAR PASWAN NA NA NA QR NO CF25 POST REFINERY TOWNSHIP DIST BEGUSARAI BIHAR INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI FOLIOPLL032122 2200 04-JAN-2026
KALESHWARI DEVE NA NA NA QR NO-F1-100 RTS IOCL DIST BEGUSARAI BIHAR INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI FOLIOPLL057102 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAKKU KURUVILLA PUTHIYAMADATHIL KURIAKOSE KURUVILLA PO BOX 51445 , , DUBAI, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30189510421498 6600 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH RAGHAVAN NA NA NA PO BOX 3355 , , DUBAI, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30189510587668 3850 04-JAN-2026
REENA RACHEL GEORGE NA NA NA P O BOX 61302 DUBAI , UAE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30023911781585 8800 04-JAN-2026
AJITH KUMAR R NA NA NA POBOX 105976 ABU DHABI UAE , UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30023911858397 550 04-JAN-2026
AJAYA KUMAR KRISHNAN VALENCHERI KUMAR KRISHNAN P O BOX NO 4238, SHARJAH , SHARJAH SHARJAH INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-1201910100792446 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMIT SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA 3003 SEC 19 D , CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-1201090002834931 11 04-JAN-2026
RANJANA SETHI HARI PRAKASH SETHI 3009 SECTOR 21D , , CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30143610074075 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARI PRAKASH SETHI MALA RAM SETHI 3009 SECTOR 21 D , , CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30143610074083 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJEEV CHOPRA J M CHOPRA HOUSE NO 1741 SECTOR 34 D , CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30143610393428 110 04-JAN-2026
BINDIYA KAURA NA NA NA 1485 SEC 22 B , CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30143610484220 1100 04-JAN-2026
GURPREET KAUR KANWALPREET SINGH HOUSE NO 1112 SECTOR 34 C  CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-1201090001143701 286 04-JAN-2026
AJAY PAHOOJA HUF NA NA NA HOUSE NO -1200 SECTOR -34-C , CHANDIGARH PUNJAB INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-1202290000168677 1100 04-JAN-2026
BAJINDER PALSINGH WALIA JAGJIT SINGH WALIA 5576 HIG INDEPENDENT SECTOR 38 WEST CHANDIGARH U T INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30018312537098 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJAY M PAUL MOHINDER PAUL NO-102 SHIVALIK ENCLAVE MANIMAJRA CHANDIGARH   U T INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30039413723068 8800 04-JAN-2026
AKANKSHA CHADHA NA NA NA 1025A SECTOR 35 B CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH UNION TERRITORY CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30051322799858 1050.5 04-JAN-2026
GURDIP SINGH GANDHOK AYA SINGH HOUSE NO 3020 SECTOR 35 D , CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30047641397856 330 04-JAN-2026
SWATI JOSHI SUNIL KUMAR JOSHI M-319, GAUTAM NAGAR , , BHOPAL M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1203160000027900 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAGDISH CHANDRA GANDHI LATE G DANDHI A-322 NEW MINAL RESIDENCY J K ROAD BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1601010000180986 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY YADAV GANESH PRASAD YADAV 178 SECTOR 2C SAKET NAGAR BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30223610554848 33 04-JAN-2026
TARA CHAND CHOUDHARY NANHU LAL CHOUDHARY L 239 BHARTI NIKETAN GOVINDPURA B H E L BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30018311692285 2200 04-JAN-2026
ABHISHEK SURESH KABRA SURESH KABRA 14 A NADIADWALA COLONY MALAD - W S V ROAD KARIM MANZIL MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1203320003221403 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIREN ANIL PATIL NA NA NA A201 SAHAKAR VILLA SV ROAD OPP BOBUNELINE COMPLEX MALAD WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1203320009626300 258.5 04-JAN-2026
JYOTI KIRIT THAKORE BALVANTRAI BHATT J 14 BHADRAN NAGAR OPP RAM MANDIR MALAD WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1203790000029459 1100 04-JAN-2026
GYANDEV CHOUDHARY DHARMAPAL SINGH CHOUDHARY FLAT NO 1704,C BLOCK , POCKET -1, VASANT KUNJ , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30047641839080 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUJAN MAL BAID CHAND MAL BAID PLOT NO 1415 G I D C OPP ONGC PLANT BHATPORE HAZIRA SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1302070000035471 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJ KUMAR BAID ROOP CHAND BAID PLOT NO 1415 BHATPORE GIDC OPP ONGC PLANT HAZIRA SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1302070000035484 2200 04-JAN-2026
ROOP CHAND BAID SUJAN MAL BAID PLOT NO 1415 BHATPORE GIDC OPP ONGC PLANT HAZIRA SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1302070000035938 2200 04-JAN-2026
KAMAL KUMAR BAID SUJAN MAL BAID PLOT NO 1415 BHAT PORE GIDC OPP ONGC PLANT HAZIRA SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1302070000045885 3300 04-JAN-2026
YASH KUMAR BAID KAMAL KUMAR BAID PLOT NO 1415 BHATPORE GIDC OPP ONGC PLANT HAZIRA SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1302070000045891 2200 04-JAN-2026
JYOTI BAID KAMAL KUMAR BAID PLOT NO 1415 BHATPORE GIDC OPP ONGC PLANT HAZIRA SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1302070000047411 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANKITA BAID KAMAL KUMAR BAID PLOT NO 1415 BHATPORE GIDC OPP ONGC PLANT HAZIRA SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1302070000047426 2200 04-JAN-2026
SOMABHAI SAKARBHAI SHANABHAI SOLANKI INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD HAZIRA TERMINAL , DIST SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30039413763230 1100 04-JAN-2026
RANJITKUMAR PATTANAYAK HARIHAR PATTANAYAK C426 O N G C NAGER NEW MAGDALLA , SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30154917052210 4400 04-JAN-2026
KOJMAL JETAJI PRAJAPATI JETAJI PRAJAPATI 349, E  SARASWATI  NAGAR, I O  C   ROAD CHANDKHEDA, GANDHINAGAR -GUJ INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30611490537192 2750 04-JAN-2026
VIKRAMSINH N BIHOLA NA NA NA PLOT 9611 SECTOR 13 B , GANDHINAGAR INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30047642841544 1100 04-JAN-2026
HASMUKHBHAI MANILAL THAKKAR NA NA NA PLOT NO - 3491, AMBICA SECTOR - 22 GANDHINAGAR GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-1207020000008037 550 04-JAN-2026
HASMUKHBHAI MANILAL THAKKAR NA NA NA AMBICA PLOT NO 349 1 SECTOR 22 GANDHINAGAR INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30115124785555 550 04-JAN-2026
MANGESH PRABHAT KEKRE PRABHAT GANGADHAR KEKRA B443, ONGC COLONY NO1, DUMAS ROAD, , SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30042510150964 2200 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR SURAJ PRAKASH C-235 ONGC COLONY ONGC NAGAR MAGDALLA DUMAS ROAD SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30039413704602 6600 04-JAN-2026
V GURU PRASADRAOCHALLA LATE V KRISHNARAOCHALLA B-513 ONGC NEAR MAGDALLA DUMAS ROAD SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30039413725254 4400 04-JAN-2026
ANAND BAGDE CHANDRAGUPTA BAGDE B 811 O N G C COLONY MAGDALLA SURAT , INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30154915135279 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBAIR B O M BAVA B522 O N G C COLONY PO DUMAS ROAD SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30154915581351 2200 04-JAN-2026
KAPIL GUPTA RANJAN GUPTA C-701 MANTRI KINARA CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY BHAV PATIL ROAD BOPODI PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30039413315176 1100 04-JAN-2026
ROSAMMA MATHEW MATHEW ABRAHAM 29 VASANT ANUSHAKTHI  NAGAR NEW MANDALA , MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051310587930 1100 04-JAN-2026
KESARINATH RAMAJI VAITY RAMAJI NANA VAITY SAI KRUPA NAGAR OPPNATURAL GRENITE, MALVANI CHURCH,MARVE ROAD, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI DPID-CLID-1301380000040196 2200 04-JAN-2026
HARSH VERDHAN KRISHNA CHANDRA PANDEY CO KALPESWARI PANDEY VILLI RUCHIPURA RAJEEV JUYAL MARG PO MAJRA DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30223611158216 330 04-JAN-2026
KAMAL KRISHNA GAIROLA NA NA NA H NO 70 LANE NO 6 VIJAY PARK EXTENSION DEHRADUN UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30045011270577 3300 04-JAN-2026
ARVIND KUMAR NA NA NA LANE NO 14, H NO 19 MOHIT NAGAR , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30048411280242 2200 04-JAN-2026
DEVENDRA KUMAR SAMBU DASS B33 ONGC COLONY DEHRADUN , , INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30045011716417 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAGDISH PRASAD SARJU PRASAD TAPOVAN ENCLAVE RAIPUR DEHRADUN UA INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30045011879162 2200 04-JAN-2026
JEEWAN SINGH PADAM SINGH PAR SECTION  ONGC TELBHAWAN DEHRADUN UA INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30045011912932 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEVENDRA SINGH BISHT CS BISHT B-445 ONGC COLONY KAULAGRH ROAD DEHRADUN UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30045011913022 2200 04-JAN-2026
VADDEY SRI VISHWESWARAPRASAD V CH SWAMYNAIDU 99 RAJENDRA NAGAR ST NO 8 DEHRADUN UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30045011913133 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR BHARDWAJ ISHWARI DUTT BHARD 4-ASHOK VIHAR GMS ROAD DEHRADUN UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30045011920342 2200 04-JAN-2026
DEEP VOHRA S C VOHRA 92 KAULAGARH ROAD DEHRADUN UT , INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30045011924312 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNANDA RATNAKAR DEOLE NA NA NA A-27, MONT, VERI - I, S NO 140IA, PASHAN SUS ROAD, PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1201260000058481 3850 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ ONKARPRASAD GUPTA ONKARPRASAD BACCHULAL GUPTA B1-901 MONTVERT FINESSE CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY SR NO 1343 PASHAN BANER LINK ROAD PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1203320009461122 550 04-JAN-2026
VIVEK MUKESHBHAI BHATT NA NA NA HAJUR PALACE COMPOUND BHAVNATH NAGAR PUJA BESIDES SAT TANKI GONDAL GUJRAT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-1201090002382428 550 04-JAN-2026
MANISHKUMAR JAYANTILAL JHALA NA NA NA 14 OLD KUMBHARVADA NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE PORBANDAR GUJRAT INDIA GUJARAT PORBANDAR DPID-CLID-IN30154919513611 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANAND KUMAR GUPTA NA NA NA CO RAM KUMAR AMIT KUMAR 5427  NAYAGANJ KANPUR , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30055610116674 1100 04-JAN-2026
ABHA MALAVIYA NA NA NA 2448   BIRHANA ROAD , , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-IN30055610176529 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK LILA NA NA NA 128211 KIDWAI NAGAR , KANPUR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-1201260000034411 1650 04-JAN-2026
ASHWANI KUMAR SARAOGI SRI SK SARAOGI 5952 NACH GHAR BIRHANA ROAD KANPUR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-1206120000058808 2200 04-JAN-2026
NILESH JAIN V R HOTE 188 - 9B SAKET NAGAR , BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30039412701207 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL DAJI SAWANT DAJI SAWANT B4,AASHIRWAD, ASHOK CHAKRAVARTY RD, KANDIVALI E, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1301540000044081 2200 04-JAN-2026



SUREKHA MANJUNATH PAI NA NA NA 17 NAVYUG CO OP HSG SOC LTD VISHNU NAGAR NAUPADA THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30088814820037 2200 04-JAN-2026
KIRAN SANTOSH RATHI SANTOSH RATHI 103104 C SITA VIHAR DAMANI ESTATE L B S MARG , THANE WEST INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30112716632309 8800 04-JAN-2026
MAHESH RAMCHANDRA RANE RAMCHANDRA SONU RANE D303  RAUNAK TOWER POKHRAN ROAD NO2 KOKANI PADA THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30088814803915 2200 04-JAN-2026
SIRAJ ALI SAYED NA NA NA FNO304 ROSE PALACE M H MOHANI ROAD KAUSA MUMBRA THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1201320000116465 2200 04-JAN-2026
GAUTAM CHATTERJEE BIMAL KR CHATTERJEE FLAT NO 12 UTSAV APARTMENT SECTOR 14 CBD BELAPUR NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30039413450816 4400 04-JAN-2026
MRS SMITALI VINAYMHATRE SHRI VINAY KAMLAKARMHATRE 14A SHREE LAXMI CO OP HSG SOC OPP VIMLA TALAV URAN DIST RAIGAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30051310447729 9900 04-JAN-2026
MAHESH BALKRISHNA HADKAR NA NA NA URAN DEAWOLWADI TAL URAN , DIST RAIGAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30051310466908 2200 04-JAN-2026
NARESH JAGAN KOLI JAGAN KOLI AT KOLIWADA URAN , NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30051310491363 4400 04-JAN-2026
SH NANDKUMAR DAJITHAKUR SH DAJI IVRAMTHAKUR NAGAON URAN MANDAL ALI TALUKA POST URAN DIST RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30051310523322 2200 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRAKANT HIRAJI THAKUR NA NA NA MHATWALI NAGOAN TAL URAN DIST RAIGAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30051310534300 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAYENDRA CHANDRAKANT NAIK NA NA NA H NO 382 MOTHE NAGAON OPP GANPATI MANDIR URAN , NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI DPID-CLID-1201320001115579 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH PURUSHOTTAM DEVCHAND BHIKAJI PURUSHOTTAM A 102 BPCL CHS PLOT 3 SECTOR 46 A NERUL NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1204720009852332 4400 04-JAN-2026
SURESH GANGADHARRAO BAWANKAR GANGADHARRAO SITARAMJI BAWANKAR SHANTIDOOT APARTMENT AL 52016 SECTOR 5 AIROLI NEAR OF SIDDHI VINAYAK MANDIR NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI DPID-CLID-IN30133018594393 2200 04-JAN-2026
GANESH SHANKAR BHOGLE SHANKAR BHOGLE SAI NIKETAN DHAM R NO 105 NAV GHAR ROAD BHAYANDAR EAST DIST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30088814029869 4400 04-JAN-2026
ANIL BALKRISHNA PATIL BALKRISHNA MAHADEO PATIL SADHANA APPARTMENT FLAT NO - 103 NALASOPARA  TALUKA VASAI THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30311610044163 6600 04-JAN-2026
HARISHCHANDRA KASHINATH DEVALATALA KASHINATH DEVALATALA AT AND POST ARNALA GANPATI ROAD VIRAR WEST THANE VIRAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30047640589733 2200 04-JAN-2026
MANSOOR MOIZ SIAMWALA NA NA NA MM SIAMWALA VIRAR W 401303  VIRAR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1201370000316916 2200 04-JAN-2026
BALKRISHNA NARAYAN SINAIKUNKALIENKAR NA NA NA H NO 192 PALE USGAON BHAMAI NORTH GOA PONDA INDIA GOA NORTH GOA DPID-CLID-IN30177411193890 1617 04-JAN-2026
FELIX D SOUZA NA NA NA HEG-26, GOA HOUSING BOARD ALTO PORVORIM BARDEZ GOA INDIA GOA NORTH GOA DPID-CLID-IN30036010110462 11000 04-JAN-2026
ASHLEY A LEWIS DOMINIC ANTHONY MLEWIS 1216 GOGAL MARGAO SALCETE , GOA INDIA GOA SOUTH GOA DPID-CLID-IN30223610102893 1760 04-JAN-2026
A K RM NA NA NA 101 HARI MAHIMA APTS SECTOR 10 NEW PANVEL PANVEL INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30247040105445 2200 04-JAN-2026
TAPAN KUMAR AMIYABHUSANSAHA AMIYA BHUSAN SAHA A-402 EKTA AVENUE KHARGHAR SECTOR-12 NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413478674 4400 04-JAN-2026
DEEPA MOHAN MOHANA KUMAR T C-2-19-9 ONGC COLONY AND POST PHASE-I  PANVEL NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413718469 2200 04-JAN-2026
DINESH VIRANI NA NA NA 5TH FLOOR,GODREJ MILLENIUM KOREGAON PARK ROAD , PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30045011466892 3300 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL BABURAO KATTUR NA NA NA FLAT NO 12 BLDG NO 2 3RD FLOOR GANGA GAGAN S NO 74A15 BEHIND ANANT THREATRE GHORPADI GAON PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30039413653698 3300 04-JAN-2026
SHANKAR NAGAPPA KARAJAGI NAGAPPA B KARAJAGI BHARAT PETROLEUM CORPORATION LTD SAHAJANAND COMPLEX 246 GEN THIMAYYA ROAD CAMP PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30133019163666 8800 04-JAN-2026
ASHWIN MADHUKAR DHARMADHIKARI NA NA NA FLAT NO 13 JAITIRTH CO OP HSG SOC S NO 632B6A KALE PALZA OPP ASHWAMEGH AUTO PUNE SATARA RD PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30028010028569 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHARDA RAJENDRA PATE RAJENDRA PATE PLOT NO 4, SANT TUKARAM SOCIETY, 60 A1, SANT NAGAR, ARANYESHWAR, PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1205810000008439 3300 04-JAN-2026
JESAL MAHESH SAGAR MAHESH POPATLAL SAGAR E-57, INDRAPRASTHA COMPLEX, 589, RASTA PETH, , PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30097410604493 2200 04-JAN-2026
NANDAN VIJAY NAGESH NA NA NA SUBHASH PARK, FLAT NO A,1 CHINTAMANI NAGAR HADAPSAR PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30109810474378 2200 04-JAN-2026
ABHAY DATTATRAY JOSHI NA NA NA FLAT NO 1 BLDG NO F GOKHALE VRINDAVAN CHINCHWAD PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30045080005768 7700 04-JAN-2026
KOLAN PRAKASH FULCHAND KOLAN FULCHAND 48603 JITENDRA BUNGLOW NR SARITA APARTMENTS KESHAV NAGAR KASARWADI PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30051310738186 2200 04-JAN-2026
LAKSHMANAN SAKTHIVEL NA NA NA ARTIFICIAL LIMB CENTRE, WANOWARIE ROAD , PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1203000000301795 2200 04-JAN-2026
AMITRAJ G HALBE GAJANAN S HALBE 13, SUNSCAPE OPPOSITE INCOME TAX OFFICE SECTOR NUMBER 26,   PCNTD PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1301440000023440 5500 04-JAN-2026
SHAILESH MHASKE NA NA NA AP MANJRI BK TAL HAVELI , PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30226910029616 2068 04-JAN-2026
RAMPRASAD PITAMBERDAS GUPTA PITAMBERDAS KALYANDAS GUPTA 203, MANIK CHOWK, SHUKRAWARPETH  SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR DPID-CLID-1301870000200614 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH CHANDRASHEKHAR CHANKESHWARA CHANDRASHEKHAR NEMCHAND CHANKESHWARA AT POST NATEPUTE TAL MALSHIRAS DIST SOLAPUR NATEPUTE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30045014068236 5500 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY JAYAWANT PATIL NA NA NA ASHIRWAD 47398-9 KARAD ROAD PANDHARPUR DIST-SOLAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30028010257548 3300 04-JAN-2026
MAVANI KETAN PRABHUDAS NA NA NA AVEDA CHOK,PANJARAPOR LEN, JETPUR ROAD, , DHORAJI GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-1301990000276816 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHARMENDRA RAJENDRA SINGHCHUDASAMA DRS CHUDASAMA VILL KOLKI PO UPLETA TEH UPLETA DISTT RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-IN30114310681192 88 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH AKBARBHAI KADIWAR NA NA NA SHIVAM PARK, BH GENERAL HOSPITAL, , BHANVAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-1203510000021059 11 04-JAN-2026
MANJULABEN RAMESHCHANDRA FALDU RAMESHCHANDRA K FALDU AT ADITYANA DIST PORBANDAR , ADITYANA INDIA GUJARAT PORBANDAR DPID-CLID-IN30127630516179 1100 04-JAN-2026
BAPODARA SATISHKUMAR KARASHANJI KARASHANBHAI KESHAVJI HOLI CHOCK RANAVAV , RANAVAV INDIA GUJARAT PORBANDAR DPID-CLID-IN30103924514966 1100 04-JAN-2026
KEYUR LALITBHAI GOHIL NA NA NA RAJIV NAGAR, ANJALI PARK, , PORBANDAR INDIA GUJARAT PORBANDAR DPID-CLID-IN30097410866013 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASMITABEN KALIDASBHAI KANSAGARA KALIDASBHAI BHAGAVANJIBHAI KANSAGARA JALARAM NAGAR, , NARSHANG TEKARI, PORBANDAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT PORBANDAR DPID-CLID-1206460000018101 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMESHCHANDRA HIRALAL ADESARA NA NA NA SRI VALLABH KRUPA SHETH FALI NO 1 KRUPA SWEET MART,HAWAI CHOWK JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30103910362312 550 04-JAN-2026
MUKESHBHAI KARAMSHIBHAI RAMOLIYA NA NA NA MUKESH K RAMOLIYA KHODIYAR KRUPA, INDIRA MARG, JAMNAGAR, JAMNAGAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-1201090004474288 1463 04-JAN-2026
JAYSHRIBEN KIRITKUMAR HATHI KIRITKUMAR HATHI 39, SADAGURU NAGAR SHARUSEKASAN ROAD , JAMNAGAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-1202420000403150 550 04-JAN-2026
KAMALNAYAN R SHUKLA RASIKLAL P SHUKLA RAVI NIVAS   -6 CRICKET BUNGLOW-2 GURUDWARA JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039412238557 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAVALIYA KIRITKUMAR K SAVALIYA KARSANBHAI L 3 RAJPUTPARA LIMDA LINE JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039416308192 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESHREE DHIRAJLAL ZINZUVADIA NA NA NA BAJARIA FALI NEAR JALANI JAR JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30103924109319 1100 04-JAN-2026
KUMUDBEN BIPINCHANDRA DHORAM BIPINCHANDRA JIVANDAS DHORAM DHORAM STREET SONI BAZAR , JAMNAGAR, INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30103924144884 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHANTILAL CHHAGANLAL PATALIA NA NA NA SHRIJI KIRPA CHHAPIA STREET BEHIND HAVELI NAGAR CHAKLO JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30103924516348 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEENABEN NIMESHKUMAR NIMESHBHAI BIPINCHANDRA DHORAM STREET SONI BAZAR , JAMNAGAR, INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30127630456873 1100 04-JAN-2026
SULEMAN S KHATRI SALEMAMAD U KHATRI CO UMAR IBRAHIM KALAWAD GATE ROAD P O BOX 147 JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30047641555985 1100 04-JAN-2026
KIRITKUMAR SHANTILAL SHAH NA NA NA PLOT NO 113-B, ARIHANT, PANCHVATI SOCIETY, JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30097410148744 1100 04-JAN-2026
RITESH VINODRAY KARIA VINODRAY GIRDHARLAL KARIA 1, PANCHVATI SOCIETY, NEAR NCC OFFICE, P N MARG, JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30097410391263 1100 04-JAN-2026
HEMANG N SHUKLA NARHARIPRASAD P SHUKLA SHRI HARINIWAS 24 PARAS SOCEITY NO 2 OPP PANCHAVATI POST OFFICE JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30103924194668 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHAMANLAL POPATBHAI SARODIA NA NA NA CO SHREE AMBIKA OIL MILL KAPAD MILL COMPOUND BEDESHWAR JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30103924487935 550 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR JAJOO NA NA NA DAZZILING USHA BRASS PRODUCTS C 2 332 G I D C UDYOG NAGAR JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30018312340577 1100 04-JAN-2026
VRAJLAL C PATEL NA NA NA 3 SHANTINAGAR NR JANTA FATAK , JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413611029 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAYNABEN NILESHBHAI TANKARIA NA NA NA 11102 RAJAT APPT OPP PRANAMI SCHOOL HIRJI MISTRY ROAD JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30103924479533 1100 04-JAN-2026
APPARNA R TRIVEDI NA NA NA 11, DIGVIJAY PLOT, JAMNAGAR , , INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30097410108227 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRESH G TRIVEDI NA NA NA NEAR RUSHITA CLSSES, 11, DIGVIJAY PLOT, , JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30097410482433 1100 04-JAN-2026
GHANSHYAM VALLABHBHAI SANGHANI NA NA NA CO SWASTIK ELECTRONICS, SHRINATHJI GUEST HOUSE BLDG, SUMER CLUB ROAD, JAMNAGAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-1201200000027813 1100 04-JAN-2026
HITESH VINODRAI KANAKHARA NA NA NA DIGVIJAY PLOT 24 GARBI CHOK OPP ADARSH NIVAS JAMNAGAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-1201800000317851 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOVINDBHAI MOHANBHAI AJUDIA NA NA NA NANDANVAN SOCIETY STREET NO 4 RANJIT SAGAR ROAD JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30127630462943 275 04-JAN-2026
MARRIPALLI CHANDRAMMA MARRIPALLI VASUDEVUDU HOUSE NO 1603 FLAT NO J 12 NEW HUDCO RANJITNAGAR JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30127630476299 825 04-JAN-2026
SURENDRA SINGH YADAV NA NA NA 108 SQN ELECT SECTION CO 56 APO 33 WINGS JAMNAGAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-1203320000547895 220 04-JAN-2026
NARMADABEN HASMUKHBHAI PARMAR NA NA NA NR FULIYA HANUMAN GULAB NAGAR , JAMNAGAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-1203320001021565 825 04-JAN-2026
MR YOGESH VORA PRAVINCHANDRA VORA 4, NIRAV APARTMENT, OPP SATYA SAI SCHOOL, PALACE ROAD, JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30097410323952 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUKESH KHUSHALBHAI SHAH KHUSHALBHAI SHAH 204, PUNIT APARTMENT, 64, PATEL COLONY, , JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30097410373064 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJEEV RANJAN KUMAR LATE SRI RAMCHANDRAPRASAD SHIVDHARA TENAMENT, BLOCK NO 6, BH BADIA HANUMAN MANDIR, GANDHINAGAR, MAIN ROAD, JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30097410395424 1100 04-JAN-2026
UDHREJA VIJAY KARASHANBHAI NA NA NA DHRUV, NIRMAL NAGAR - 6, K P SHAH NI WADI, RAMESHWAR NAGAR, JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30097410564171 550 04-JAN-2026
VIMALBHAI GIRISHBHAI DAND GIRISHBHAI DAND 7-CHANDRAMAULY APTS SWASTIK SOC , JAMNAGAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-1201090001419479 132 04-JAN-2026
NEETABEN VRUJLAL TANKARIA NA NA NA FINE STICH, MONALISA, P N MARG, OPP IT OFFICE, JAMNAGAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-1201200000028762 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANISH BHURA KISHORCHANDRA L BHURA G 2 YASH APTS VIJAYNAGAR SOCIETY JAYANT SOC RD BH GG HOSPITAL JAMNAGAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-1304140001276178 154 04-JAN-2026
DEVANG MADHUBHAI RAWAL MADHUBHAI A RWL 3 VIDYUT PARK SOCIETY 11 PATEL COLONY BEDI ROAD JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413585627 1100 04-JAN-2026
VELJIBHAI GOVINDBHAI BABARIA GOVINDBHAI PUNJABHAI BABARIA NEAR NEW FIRE BRIGADE VALSURA ROAD BEDESHWAR JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413746690 1100 04-JAN-2026
HANSRAJ HARKHANI V HARKHANI BLOCK NO 7 G SECTOR NO XII RELIANCE GREENS MOTIKHAVDI JAMNAGAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-1304140002064816 550 04-JAN-2026
RUBY DEVI NA NA NA P2231 INSVALSURA , JAMNAGAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30051315058516 154 04-JAN-2026
DILIP TARASIBHAI AGHERA TARASIBHAI MOTIBHAI AGHERA AT MAVAPAR, TAL DHROL, DIST JAMNAGAR, MAVAPAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30097410698325 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARSANG LAKHU KHANDHAR NA NA NA BEDIYA WADI, DHARAMPUR , KHAMBHALIA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-1202400000012142 137.5 04-JAN-2026
MOHANLAL V TANNA NA NA NA LAMBA BANDAR TALUKA JAM KALYANPUR DIST JAMNAGAR JAMANGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30103924273149 1100 04-JAN-2026
JITENDRA D BHATELIA DEVIDAS N BHATELIA JODHA MANEK ROAD, , , DWARKA INDIA GUJARAT KHAMBHALIA DPID-CLID-IN30097411268572 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANDIP GOVINDBHAI SHAH GOVINDBHAI SHAH TOWN QTR NO 160E , MITHAPUR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-1201800000075369 1100 04-JAN-2026
DIGVIJAY GORDHANDAS GAJERA NA NA NA KIRAN, 9, ASHOK NAGAR SOCIETY, JUNAGADH , INDIA GUJARAT JUNAGADH DPID-CLID-IN30097410128401 1100 04-JAN-2026
MINAXI GIRISH RUPARELIA NA NA NA OPP ABHIGYAN PRIMARY SCHOOL, DABAR ROAD, VANJARI CHOWK, JUNAGADH INDIA GUJARAT JUNAGADH DPID-CLID-IN30097410132588 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIRABHAI RAYMALBHAI JILADIA RAYMALBHAI PUNABHAI JILADIA PRAMUKH DARSHAN, SNEHAL PARK, BEHIND SARDAR BAUG JUNAGADH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT JUNAGADH DPID-CLID-1203320000123549 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANISHSINH J ZALA JORAVARSINH BHURUBHA ZALA SHIV SHAKTI BHAVAN GENDA ROAD SAKARIYA TIMBA JUNAGADH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT JUNAGADH DPID-CLID-IN30051314248229 660 04-JAN-2026
PRABHUDAS K GORIYA KARMASHIBHAI GORIYA AT TIMBAVADI, NEAR GRAM PANCHAYAT OFFICE, TAL JUNAGADH, DIST JUNAGADH, TIMBAVADI INDIA GUJARAT JUNAGADH DPID-CLID-IN30097410329934 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAYJADA BIRENDRASINH NIRUBHA RAYJADA NIRUBHA KESHUBHA TAL KESHOD SONDARDA N P COLLEGE AT VILL SONDARDA INDIA GUJARAT JUNAGADH DPID-CLID-IN30103924473189 1100 04-JAN-2026
NASIRDIN H RUPANI NA NA NA CO RUPANI TEMBERS OPP RLY STATION BILKHA DIST JUNAGADH INDIA GUJARAT JUNAGADH DPID-CLID-IN30103924204142 1100 04-JAN-2026
JIGNASA PANKAJKUMAR DEVANI NA NA NA OLD PLOT, VALLABH SADAN, NR SWAMI MANDIR KESHOD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT JUNAGADH DPID-CLID-1202890000167398 1100 04-JAN-2026
PURVIBEN A GORFD NA NA NA GIRIRAJ NAGAR 1 2 BH SARVODAY HIGH SCHOOL , KESHOD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT JUNAGADH DPID-CLID-IN30051318805312 396 04-JAN-2026
JYOTSNA PARESH BHAVSAR NA NA NA ADHYARU HOSPITAL LIMBDA CHOWK MANGROL MANGROL GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT JUNAGADH DPID-CLID-1203320001860722 55 04-JAN-2026
DAVE NILESH VRUJLAL NA NA NA RAYON HOUSING SOCIETY C2 BLOCK NO 5 ABHISHEK NEW POST OFFICE ROAD VERAVAL INDIA GUJARAT JUNAGADH DPID-CLID-IN30103924216603 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARENDRA SOMPURA NA NA NA NEAR OLD SOMNATH, AT PRABHAS PATAN,  VERAVAL, GUJARAT, INDIA GUJARAT JUNAGADH DPID-CLID-1206920000015464 110 04-JAN-2026
SHAH DIPENKUMAR RAMNIKLAL SHAH RAMNIKLAL AMICHAND JANTA SOCIETY, , , UNA INDIA GUJARAT JUNAGADH DPID-CLID-IN30097410941945 550 04-JAN-2026
RASHMIKANT MANUBHAI DAFTARI MANUBHAI KHODIDAS DAFTARI 15, CHITRAKUT PARK SIDHACHAKRA BHUVAN , SURENDRANAGAR INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30220110187396 330 04-JAN-2026
GAYATRI KUMARI PANDEY PRABHATKUMAR G PANDEY SOMNATH PARK, BLOCK NO 11, NR MEHTA KHADI BHANDAR, OPP C U SHAH MEDICAL COLLEGE, SURENDRANAGAR INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30097411360631 1100 04-JAN-2026
RASILA SUDESH PAREKH SUDESH POPATLAL PAREKH 9 KAHAN NAGAR SOCIETY NEAR OLD RLY STATION SURENDRANAGAR SURENDRANAGAR INDIA GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30103924318463 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANSUKH RATILAL MAKWANA RATILAL RAMJIBHAI MAKWANA SHRADDHA ,  BEHIND GANDHI HOSPITAL, NEAR MAHAKALI MANDIR, OPP KANSARA BOARDING, SURENDRANAGAR, INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30097410366872 1100 04-JAN-2026
LUVANI RAJIV LAVJIBHAI LUVANI LAVJIBHAI PARSHOTTAMBHAI B-5 SHYAM NAGAR, NEAR NAVARANG SOCIETY, 80 FEET ROAD, DIST SURENDRANAGAR, WADHWAN CITY INDIA GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30097410401645 1100 04-JAN-2026
KIRAN MAHARAJGAR GOSAI NA NA NA CO SHRADHDHA HOSPITAL NEAR OLD BUS STAND , WAKANER GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-1301990000067377 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHARAMSHI GANGARAM VADSOLA NA NA NA AVADH -4 BLOCK NO 10 SHANALA ROAD BH GUJ HSG BOARD MORBI GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-1203320004705968 1100 04-JAN-2026
KARSHAN D RETHALIYA DHARMASHI D RETHALIYA MIG 2518 GAYTRINAGAR GHOGHA JAKATNAKA BHAVNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30199110088668 1100 04-JAN-2026
VASANTBEN K RETHALIYA KARSHAN D RETHALIYA MIG 2518 GAYATRINAGAR GHOGHA JAKATNAKA BHAVNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30199110088676 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHANBHAI K JOLIYA KHATABHAI JIVABHAI JOLIYA 34, GOKULNAGAR-B JADRA ROAD TALUKA MAHUVA DISTRICT BHAVNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30199110520369 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHRUJ PARVINBANU V DHRUJ VALLIMOHMED U SISHUVIHAR CIRCLE, PLOT NO 497, AB-11, EXCEL ROAD, SHIVANAND MARG, BHAVNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30097410544518 638 04-JAN-2026
KANIZFATEMA SHABBIRHUSEIN NATHANI SHABBIRUSEIN NATHANI KHOJWAD AMBA CHOWK, , , BHAVNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30097411166784 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARESHKUMAR VALLABHDAS GOHEL NA NA NA HASDSKIM S STREET DURJIS DELO BHAGUTALAN , BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR DPID-CLID-1202990001908710 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEVENDRA M KANABAR NA NA NA PLOT NO14, BLOCK NO10 ANANTWADI, KAILAS APPARTMENT, JAIL ROAD, BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR DPID-CLID-1203380000042956 55 04-JAN-2026
VANDANA SHARMA NA NA NA 111 SHIVKRUPA KRUSHNA PARK ANANTWADI BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30051314330897 275 04-JAN-2026
JAYESHKUMAR KRISHNALAL BAXI KRISHNALAL M BAXI 751B-6 CHARBHAI BIDIVALO KHANCHO TILAKNAGAR BHAVNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30103924477403 825 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASHBHAI IJJATRAI GANDHI IJJATRAI DAMODARDAS GANDHI 2127, KRISHNA KUTIR OPP TAKHTESHWAR STATION , BHAVNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30199110391089 88 04-JAN-2026
RAHUL DUTT SHARMA SUBASH SHARMA H-68 SHIVAZI PARK PUNJABI BAGH , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30302854872208 55 04-JAN-2026
M K GOPALAN NA NA NA M K GOPALAN B 21, VISHAL ENCLAVE, RAJOURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30068510021196 110 04-JAN-2026
KAILASH KHANNA MR JAI PALKHANNA 228-A MIG FLATS RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30086110085872 1100 04-JAN-2026
RUPENDRA JIT SH INDER JIT 1678 TOP FLOOR SUBHASH NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30086110158786 1100 04-JAN-2026
JYOTI ARORA VIKAS ARORA FB-8-II FLOOR SHIVAJI ENCLAVE RAJOURI GARDEN , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30281410293894 110 04-JAN-2026
RS KEJRIWAL NA NA NA 88 , PANCHSHEEL ENCLAVE DURGAPURA NEAR HOTEL CLARK AMER JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30116030108760 11000 04-JAN-2026
AJAY KUMAR NA NA NA 38, NANDPURI COLONY 22 GODOWN HAWA SARAK JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30270020074045 2200 04-JAN-2026
GYAN SWARUP GUPTA JYOTI SWAROOP GUPTA E-42 SHYAM NAGAR VITSAR JAIPUR JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30036022643009 5500 04-JAN-2026
SHRIPAD VINAYAK JOSHI VINAYAK KASHINATH JOSHI C 1403 VATSALYADEEP CHS V B PHADKE MARG MULUND EAST , MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1204720004445875 11 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA SURYABHAN WAGHMARE MURLIDHAR BHAGUJI JAGTAP B 12 GANESH KINARA GANESH NAGAR DAPODI PUNE MAHARASHTRA,INDIA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30290247836164 55 04-JAN-2026
MAITRY LAWYER KEKI LAWYER NO13 & 14 ,GOOLSHIREEN APARTMENTS UDAY BAUG NEAR SOPAN BAUG HADAPSAR PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30059710208778 24200 04-JAN-2026
MANGESH BHASKAR NAIK NA NA NA 612 K P TOWER-1 FATIMA NAGAR , PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30075711452515 1100 04-JAN-2026
SIDDHARTHA ROY SUKUMAR ROY FLAT NO 7 SECOND FLOOR MARIAN TOWN CO OP HSG SOCIETY LTD SAINT PATRICK TOWN HADAPSAR PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30051314951862 550 04-JAN-2026
NINAN POLACHIRACKAL NA NA NA POLACHIRAKALH,AMARA PO CHANGANACHERY , KOTTAYAM KERALA INDIA BIHAR GAYA DPID-CLID-1202390000071890 110 04-JAN-2026
PRADEEP CHANDRAN N K CMEO 304,CSI BUILDINGS, PULIMOOD JUNCTION, , TRIVANDRUM KERALA INDIA BIHAR GAYA DPID-CLID-1202980000012492 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEHRUNNISHA NA NA NA 1874, STREET NO 2 AMMED ALI COLONY AISHBAGH , BHOPAL MP INDIA UTTARAKHAND CHAMOLI DPID-CLID-1203160000031201 1100 04-JAN-2026
ALPHONSE ROSARIO TAURO HILARY TAURO P B NO 35046 DUBAI UAE UAE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30023912865613 5500 04-JAN-2026



SHILKUMAR LALBACHAN VISHWAKARMA NA NA NA C-502, INDRAPRASTHA ESTATE LOKHANDWALA, TOWNSHIP KANDIVALI EAST MAHARASHTRA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH MEDAK DPID-CLID-1302860000086163 1100 04-JAN-2026
RANCHHODBHAI LAKHABHAI MAKWANA LAKHABHAI DAYALBHAI MAKWANA 66 B ASHOK PARK BH VIJAY NAGAR TARSALI BARODA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30267930924907 4400 04-JAN-2026
BHASKAR MALLICK BIKASCHANDRA MALLICK OIL AND NATURAL GAS CORPN LTDONGC C2-C3 PROJECT, 1ST FLOOR C AND M BLDG, MAKARPURA ROAD VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30267933238522 4400 04-JAN-2026
SUKHVINDARSINGH BALWANTSINGH SAINI NA NA NA 26 GANGA SAGAR SOC OPP NANDANVAN COMPLEX TARSALI SUSEN ROAD BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30047640174960 4400 04-JAN-2026
PARSOTTAMBHAI NARSINHBHAI DABHI NA NA NA 59 VITTHAL PARK SOCIETY TARSALI , BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30047640579305 4400 04-JAN-2026
DHARMENDRA RAM PRASADNAITHANI RAM PRASAD 107 A HIRABAUG SOCIETY SUSSIEN TARSALI ROAD TARSALI BARODA BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30047642138655 2200 04-JAN-2026
BAGABHAI C WAGHELA NA NA NA A199 ONGC COLONY MAKARPUR ROAD , VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30047642440644 1100 04-JAN-2026
JYOTSNA JAYANTILAL SENJALIA NA NA NA N33 SATELLITE TOWER PREMCHANDNAGAR ROAD VASTRAPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30047641672143 1100 04-JAN-2026
Y SAKUNTALAMMA P VIJAYA RAGHAVAREDDY 3-13-110 SRINIVASAPURAM RAMANTHAPUR HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30307710011844 1100 04-JAN-2026
DITTAKAVI SYAMALA DEVI NA NA NA NO-2-2-11095B4 SAI SAMPARA APPARTMENTS FLAT 101, AMBERPET ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30181110187180 550 04-JAN-2026
KIRTHI PRASAD JAGDISH PRASAD H NO 2-2-647A51 A SRI SAI BABA NAGAR SHIVAM ROAD BAGHANBERPET HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30048410745290 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHENDAR M KONDAIAH MUNNURU 2-3-60350A144 AMBERPET PREM NAGAR HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1203840000446251 429 04-JAN-2026
SHAM SUNDHER PRASAD RAGHAVULU MYANA 3712762 INDIRA NAGAR RAMANTAPUR AMBERPET RANGAREDDY HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30226913591416 291.5 04-JAN-2026
LEELA MAHALAKSHMI MAJETY SAMBASIVARAO MAJETY 3 1 77 OLD RAMANTHAPUR UPPAL RANGAREDDY HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30051314817065 137.5 04-JAN-2026
VENKAT RAMANA PAPOLU P RAMA KOTAIAH NO 6378833 DR RAMAS HOSPITAL OPP CHERMAS AMEERPET HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30047640272847 7700 04-JAN-2026
K CHANDRASEHAR K V SUBBAIAHLATE 2-2-110951 BAGH AMBERPET , HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30611490738122 1100 04-JAN-2026
PAVAN KUMAR JAISINGH RAJKUMAR V JAISINGH PLOT NO 25, S B H COLONY NEAR SURYA ENCLAVE TRI MULGIRI SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30048411380016 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIVEK ROY SACHCHIDA NAND ROY PLOT NO 29 B N REDDY BHAVAN FLR-1 SANJEEVAIAH SOC TADBUND OPP LANE DEVI SANTOSHI MEDICAL SECUNDERBAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1203320003127457 33 04-JAN-2026
SHIBU THOMAS PUTHAPARAMPIL THOMAS H NO 1 21 284 10 WEST VANKATAPURAM NEAR ANDHRA BANK ATM ALWAL SECUNDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1203330000684965 165 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK DESHPANDE AMBADAS RAO DESHPANDE H NO 5-1-1023 GOWLIGUDA HYDERABAD , INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30611490740305 1100 04-JAN-2026
VELAMPALLI VENKATESWARA RAO V ISWANADHAM H NO 1-4-880369 GANDHI NAGAR , HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30611421117205 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJESWARI NOOKALA VEERASWAMY GANJI PLOT NO 85, NCL ENCLAVE, PETBHASEERABAD, HYDERABAD, ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30226911286023 176 04-JAN-2026
YASHODA KHILWANI PARMANAND KHILWANI HNO 1-2-30, PATEL ROAD,  SIRPUR KAGHAZNAGAR ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA ADILABAD DPID-CLID-1205140000086281 550 04-JAN-2026
LAKSHMI LANKA NA NA NA Q NO D 1 122 STAFF COLONY KESORAM CEMENTA BASANTNAGAR KARIMNAGAR DT AP INDIA TELANGANA PEDDA PALLI DPID-CLID-IN30018310726559 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATYANARAYANA KATAKAM THIRUPATHI KATAKAM H NO5-1-123 PEDDA BAZAR SIRCILLA KARIMNAGAR ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR DPID-CLID-1205140000062490 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHAMMED KHAJA SUJAUDDIN NA NA NA HOUSE NUMBER 5-5-32 LASHKAR BAZAR HANAMKONDA , WARANGAL TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA WARANGAL DPID-CLID-IN30154956650844 11000 04-JAN-2026
P MADHUSUDHAN RAO RAMKISHAN RAO H NO2-782 CHITYAL NALGONDA DIST CHITYAL ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA NALGONDA DPID-CLID-1201090001076209 1507 04-JAN-2026
VENKATESHWARLUV NA NA NA PO-RAVULAPENTA, MDL-VEMULAPALLY, DIST-NALGONDA, NALGONDA ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA NALGONDA DPID-CLID-1201090000682468 506 04-JAN-2026
SUSIE PHILIP NA NA NA NO 304 RAJEJA GARDENIA NO 38 MILLERS ROAD BENSON TOWN BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1203000000774068 423.5 04-JAN-2026
G AJENDRAN V GOINDA GOINDASWAMY 13  5TH A CROSS EGIPURA VIVEK NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30214810250973 550 04-JAN-2026
D GAJENRA GAJENRAREY D VENKATA REY FLAT NO 1116 B-30 1ST FLR BDA FLATS AUSTIN TOWN NEELA SANDRA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30048410906090 2200 04-JAN-2026
THEKEDATHU GANGADHARAN VINODKUMAR THEKEDATHU PILLAI GANGADHARAN 135 PADMAYATHI NIVAS 9TH CROSS EJIPURA VIVEK NAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1202990003458963 121 04-JAN-2026
SIVA SUBRAMANIAN K NA NA NA 13637, 1SR CROSS, GRAPE GARDEN, EJIPURA MAIN ROAD, VIVEK NAGAR BANAGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1204470003243946 11 04-JAN-2026
CALLISTUS FERNANDES LOUIS FERNANDES 450, 5TH CROSS VIVEKNAGAR , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30135620220548 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAMSON DAVID SUDHAN J SAMSON B2 NO 523 MALAPRABHA BLOCK NATIONAL GAMES VILLAGE KORAMANGALA BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630353065 2200 04-JAN-2026
AJAY KUMAR BHOOT AMBIKA PRASAD BHOOT 206 1 BANGUR AVENUE BLOCK A PREMISES NO 206 TO 304 LAKE TOWN WORD NO 29 KOLKATA 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-1304140001824371 484 04-JAN-2026
TUSHAR KANTI ROY LATE J NROY 932 A 85,  JESSORE  ROAD , , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30611490263290 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHRI PRADIP CHAKRABORTY LATE DEBI PRASADCHAKRABORTY 49 ADARSHA PALLY DESHA PRIYA NAGAR BELGHORIA , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30125028644628 3300 04-JAN-2026
BIMALA DEVI AGARWAL JANKI LAL PATWARI 183A, KUMUD GHOSAL ROAD, A24 GEETANJALI PARK, GEETANJALI APARTMENT, FLAT NO B-13, KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30210510387926 1100 04-JAN-2026
G JAYARAMALINGAM J GOVINDAN C 2 AJAB APT SHANTAI COLONY JEEVARATHNAM NAGAR ADYAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30045011437312 1100 04-JAN-2026
V S PDINEHBABU RAMAN VECHALAPU OLD NO416, NEW NO85 KAMARAJ AVENUE, KASTURI BAI NAGARADYAR 2ND STREET CHENNAI, TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30045011945702 2200 04-JAN-2026
R SINATH R AMACHANDAN NO 15 RIVER SCHOOL COMPOUND ADYAR NEAR AVVAIILLAM CHENNAI, TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30047642441508 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANUMOD KUMAR P NA NA NA DAWN PO MORIKKARA KAKKODI CALICUT KERALA INDIA KERALA KOZHIKODE DPID-CLID-1203840000905901 198 04-JAN-2026
VENGAT ASIF HASSAN V EERAN MANGALA THALIYIL HOUSE PETA FEROKE P O, KOZHIKODE INDIA KERALA KOZHIKODE DPID-CLID-IN30171532045677 2200 04-JAN-2026
ALEEF HASSAN NA NA NA STAFF QUARTER NO 8, FAROOK COLLEGE, , KOZHIKODE INDIA KERALA MALAPPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30287120157694 1650 04-JAN-2026
ARUMUGHAN K NA NA NA KALLUMPILAKKAL, MUNDUMUZHI VAZHAKKAD KARUMARAKKAD MALAPPURAM INDIA KERALA CALICUT DPID-CLID-IN30023914418282 247.5 04-JAN-2026
FIYAS P K MOHAMED ABDUL HASSANPK FASEELALAYAM, POPARAVANNA, MALAPPURAMDIST TIRUR KERALA INDIA KERALA MALAPPURAM DPID-CLID-1201090002275162 110 04-JAN-2026
JAYACHANDRAN S P C P VARIER THIRUVATHIRA SAROVARAM AVENUE GRHSS ROAD THOKKAMPARA KOTTAKKAL MALAPPURAM INDIA KERALA MALAPPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30023914265520 473 04-JAN-2026
KHAIRUNNISSA P NA NA NA CHORATH  HOUSE NADAYAL PARAMB KALPAKANCHERRY MALAPPURAM  DT INDIA KERALA MALAPPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30023912855822 82.5 04-JAN-2026
JATIN CH DAS NA NA NA BLOW NO-1786 HOSPITAL TILLA , DIGBOI INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30039413667266 4400 04-JAN-2026
ARVIND KUSHWAHA GAURI SHANKER PRASAD H NO 2135 VIJAY NAGAR PO VIJAY NAGAR DISTT KANPUR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30202534052105 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDHA MISRA CHANDRA MOHAN MISRA 124172 , C- BLOCK GOVIND NAGAR , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30055610264987 2200 04-JAN-2026
AMIT KAKKAR ROSHAN LAL KAKKAR 12620 P BLOCK GOVIND NAGAR KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30223610791346 275 04-JAN-2026
RAJ KUMAR SABLOK MADAN LAL SABLOK 611 INDUSTRIAL COLONY GOVIND NAGAR KANPUR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-1204720009425562 550 04-JAN-2026
ARCHANA YADAV RAM SAMUJH YADAV 20-A, DAMODAR NAGAR , , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30220110426834 330 04-JAN-2026
REENA GHOSH JAYANTA GHOSH 169 MANAS VIHAR TIWARIPUR-II LAL BANGLA KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30055610130808 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHAN GOPAL GUPTA MAHAVEER PRASAD GUPTA 12873 E BLOCK KIDWAI NAGAR , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30055610071214 4400 04-JAN-2026
MADHU ARYA RAMESH CHANDRA ARYA 12886 K BLOCK KIDWAI NAGAR , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30105510532179 1100 04-JAN-2026
POONAM SINGH NA NA NA 6614-1 KIDWAI NAGAR , KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-1204720000055979 1100 04-JAN-2026
MIRA AGARWAL JAGDISH SARAN AGARWAL HOUSE NO23-N-BLOCK KIDWAI NAGAR  KANPUR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-1204720009422050 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA SHRI SNGUPTA HOUSE NO12862 D-BLOCK KIDWAI NAGAR KANPUR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-1204720009423360 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHANTI DEVI NIGAM RAM NARAYAN NIGAM 1281318 Y BLOCK KIDWAI NAGAR KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30177412958446 330 04-JAN-2026
KRISHAN KUMAR SINGHANIA NA NA NA 84, SITE NO 2 KIDWAI NAGAR , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720114346 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJ KISHOR TRIPATHI LATE SHIV KUMARTRIPATHI 128401 H-2 KIDWAI NAGAR , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720310495 1100 04-JAN-2026
G K SRIVASTAVA GAYA PRASAD SRIVASTAVA 1040 A RATAN LAL NAGAR , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720872754 2200 04-JAN-2026
AMIT DWIVEDI NA NA NA 128479 K-BLOCK KIDWAI NAGAR KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155721967899 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUSHMA SAXENA PRADEEP KUMAR 107217, NEHRU NAGAR , , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30055610177073 1100 04-JAN-2026
MRINAL LAL CHANDANI VINOD LAL CHANDANI FLAT NO-9 IV-FLOOR ARPIT APARTMENT 117L309, NAVEEN NAGAR, KAKADEO KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720967094 550 04-JAN-2026
AMIT SRIVASTAVA GOVIND SAHAI SRIVASTAVA 232 BLOCK   D SHYAM NAGAR , KANPUR  UP  INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30055610334578 275 04-JAN-2026
BHARTI PANDEY RAJENDRA KUMAR PANDEY 427  C BLOCK PRAGYA LANE SHYAM NAGAR KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30202534006066 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARMA SACHAN LATE SURESH CHANDRASACHAN 612 USMANPUR COLONY JUHI, KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30088814174253 1100 04-JAN-2026
UMESH KUMAR MOHAN LAL NANDWANI 62053 KESHAV NAGAR W BLOCK JUHI KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30112716728349 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATYENDRA SINGH RATHORE NARENDRA SINGH RATHORE CO RAJESHWAR SINGH MIG 342, KAILASH VIHAR, AWAS VIKAS COLONY NO1 KALYANPUR, KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30282210126990 550 04-JAN-2026
CHUNNI LAL KALRA NA NA NA 9A4 TYPE II PANKI POWER HOUSE COLONEY KANPUR , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30036021385573 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJEEV MISHRA R K MISHA 14, LAKHANPUR , , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720124694 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNEEL TRIVEDI NA NA NA 12 MIG HEMANT VIHAR BARRA 2 SECTOR 4 KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30177410238760 550 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA SHRI SRI NARAINGUPTA WARD NO 7 BAZAR CHAURAH RURA KANPUR DEHAT INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT DPID-CLID-IN30055610151492 1375 04-JAN-2026
DURGA SHANKER MISRA LATE SHRI GAYAPRASADMISRA A 285 AVAS VIKAS COLONY , UNNAO INDIA UTTAR PRADESH UNNAO DPID-CLID-IN30055610236069 550 04-JAN-2026
RAJNI GUPTA SHRI PRAMOD KUMARGUPTA 13213 APPOSITE MISRA COLONY GANGA GHAT SHUKLA GANJ UNNAO INDIA UTTAR PRADESH UNNAO DPID-CLID-IN30055610141992 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAGENDRA SHUKLA MR DEVI PRASADSHUKLA 1568 RISHI NAGAR SHUKLA GANJ UNNAO UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH UNNAO DPID-CLID-1202990005302485 550 04-JAN-2026
SALIN AGRAWAL SRI SHEO SARANAGRAWAL 95, SUBASH NAGAR MANIKPUR , CHITRAKOOT INDIA UTTAR PRADESH CHITRAKOOT DPID-CLID-IN30155720774027 2200 04-JAN-2026
MANISH SRIVASTAVA RAJENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 14 A20 A N JHA MARG GEORGE TOWN NR GULMOHAR APARTMENT ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30051318986534 110 04-JAN-2026
PRASHANT NA NA NA B 78 GOVINDPUR ALLAHABAD , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30018311915784 3300 04-JAN-2026
RAM CHANDRA PATEL SHIV RAM PATEL VILL RUDI KA PURA POST GOHRI DIST ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD DPID-CLID-IN30133020317559 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHAMMAD HASEEN ANSARI ABDUL MATEEN NO J1479 QAZI SADULLAPURA JAITPURA VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30169610488489 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAMLESH KUMAR YADAV SATYA NARAYAN YADAV B 13155  A 1 SONARPURA , VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30169611492036 1100 04-JAN-2026
LAL BAHADUR YADAV NA NA NA S30130 SHIVPUR DAKSHIN SHIVPUR VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-1202060000177022 880 04-JAN-2026
BAL DUTTA TRIPATHI SHIV NARAYAN TRIPATHI D1011 VISHWANATH LANE VISHWANATH LANE VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-1203350001497503 1100 04-JAN-2026
RANA PRATAP SINGH NA NA NA HNO-SA-1619-91 TULSI NAGAR CHACK BIHI VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30155721949506 550 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH SINGH SHIV SHANKAR SINGH S 82 A 4H UCHAWA LODGE GILAT BAZAR CANTT VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-IN30177412579255 418 04-JAN-2026
VEENA NARENDRA SINGH NARENDRA SINGH 21304, COPORATION BANK RAMNAGAR BRANCH SAHITYA NAKA RAMNAGAR VARANASI VARANASI  UP  UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DPID-CLID-1301670000668944 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAGUFTA ZAIDI R H ZAIDI C 24 MIG LOHIA NAGAR GHAZIABAD UP INDIA JHARKHAND DEOGHAR DPID-CLID-IN30133018258573 2200 04-JAN-2026
GAURI SHANKAR SH HEM RAJ 17 D 504 MIG  FLATS VASUNDHARA GHAZIABAD UP INDIA JHARKHAND DEOGHAR DPID-CLID-IN30133018563215 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUKESH KUMAR TIWARI NA NA NA VILL POST KARAMPUR SAIDPUR GHAZIPUR , GHAZIPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAZIPUR DPID-CLID-1203410000344066 550 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA S C RIVATAVA SECTOR - G, B - 1122 DARBARI VILLA ALIGANG LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30009510448094 4400 04-JAN-2026
PRAVIN KUMAR SHUKLA DINESH CHANDRA SHUKLA 4714, CLAY SQUARE KABIR MARG , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30105510553530 550 04-JAN-2026
PARUL KAPOOR MANISH KAPOOR FLAT 17 5TH FLOOR ARUNACHALAM APARTMENTS 5 CLAY SQUARE LUCKOW U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30044110980924 1100 04-JAN-2026
GAURAV SINGH VED PAL SIGH 310 KAISER BAGH OFFICER COLONY LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30177411926857 550 04-JAN-2026
DENZIL FRANCIS JOSEPHGODIN NA NA NA 5 , E- SHAHNAJAF ROAD BHERIWALI KOTHI , LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1201060600000837 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUJATA BEHL NARESH KUMAR BEHL 38-B , SINGAR NAGAR ALAMBAGH , LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1201060600016051 220 04-JAN-2026
UMESH CHANDRA TRIPATHI RAM JI TRIPATHI HNO-1317 SECTOR-13 VIKAS NAGAR KANAHAILAL PURVA LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1202990004144351 176 04-JAN-2026
ANUJ JAIN RANJIT KUMAR JAIN BMSPORTS 42-B VALMIKI MARG HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOW UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1303190000008101 1100 04-JAN-2026
ALOK KUMAR SHYAMA KANT AGNIHOTRI 6826 H CHITWAPUR PAJHWA , LUCKNOW UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1303190000009139 1100 04-JAN-2026
PREM CHAND AGARWAL RAM CHANDRA AGARWAL 25351 LAKHI BHAWAN N M ROAD LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30051313215098 1023 04-JAN-2026
MEENA AGARWAL SHIV CHANDRA AGARWAL C 220 SOUTH CITY LUCKNOW , UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30051314565885 330 04-JAN-2026
SRINIVAS NAGA DURGAEMANI SAIBABA EMANI CO V RAGHU PLOT NO 100 OLD VASAVI NGR KHARKHANA SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30302851758676 550 04-JAN-2026
A SITRM SITRMRJU NA NA NA 201, KP APTS UMA NAGAR BEGUMPET HYDERABAD , INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30045010591153 6600 04-JAN-2026
NITESH CHETRI K S HATRI FLAT NO 403 VISHWA JYOTI APARTMENTS LANE NO 9 BRAMANWADI BEGUMPET HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30051310715435 770 04-JAN-2026
SUDEEP BHUTADA BALKISHAN BHUTADA 7-1-635 D K ROAD AMEERPET HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1205450000127894 1100 04-JAN-2026
KOTIKALAPUDI RUKMINI K S JAYARAM 302 1 11 210 SUSHEELA BHAVAN GURUMURTHY LANE BEGUMPET HYDERABAD ANDHRAPRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30018312865478 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHISH PATI NA NA NA MAGUS CUSTO M AND R DIALOG PVT LTD VARUN TOWERS I 2ND FLOOR BEGUMPET HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30154918071389 440 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH SWAROOP NIGAM NA NA NA THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO LTD 94, MG MARG HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720696900 275 04-JAN-2026
ANURAG AGARWAL SRI UMESH CHANDRA 672, WAZIR HASAN ROAD , , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155721014604 3300 04-JAN-2026
ANURAG AGARWAL SRI UMESH CHANDRA 672, WAZIR HASAN ROAD , , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155721014612 3300 04-JAN-2026
KOVVURI SRINIVASA SATYANARAYANAREDDY NA NA NA SY NO 522 DSR ELITE NO 141 BEHIND HP OFFICE MAHADEVAPURA BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30113526726308 1100 04-JAN-2026
BAGWADY DAYANANDA SHETTY BRAHMAVAR KUSHALA SHETTY SHELL TECHNOLOGY INDIA NO8B, RMZ CENTENNIAL CAMPUS B KUNDANAHALLI MAIN ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30267933775950 20075 04-JAN-2026
V ENKATACHALAPATHI NA NA NA 640 4TH CROSS 12TH MAIN BSK 1ST STAGE 2ND BLOCK BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30223610809380 242 04-JAN-2026
HIREKATUR VENKATARAM SRINIVAS HIREKATUR SHESHAGIRI RAOVENKATARAM NO 1115 8TH CROSS ASHOK NAGAR BSK 1ST STAGE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30021413476577 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMEET A KNGURI ASHOK B KANGURI HEWLETT PACKARD 3 CUNNINGHAM ROAD , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE URBAN DPID-CLID-IN30021410437365 2750 04-JAN-2026
B ADARINATH NA NA NA 2842 SUBASH ROAD OLD TOWN ANANTHAPUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30061010188437 2200 04-JAN-2026
BABU REDLAPALLI NA NA NA D NO 18296 F NEERUGANTI STREET , ANANTAPUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30061010344199 1100 04-JAN-2026
A SWATHI NA NA NA 12348 1ST CROSS SAINAGAR ANANTAPUR AP INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30061010427321 1100 04-JAN-2026
K PRASANTH NA NA NA 6-36 DASARA PALLI CHARVA KANI PALLI , , PENUMURU ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR DPID-CLID-IN30021421796563 5.5 04-JAN-2026
K L BHOOPATHI JAYA RAM REDDY 6-1-217 VARADARAJA NAGAR K T ROAD TIRUPATI INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR DPID-CLID-IN30155721314449 2200 04-JAN-2026
KUTTAMBAKAM HARI PRASAD K DORASWAMY NAIDU KEELAM BAKAN VILLAGE CHAVARAM BATAN POST NINDAL MANDAL CHITTOOR DIST ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR DPID-CLID-IN30039413157733 2200 04-JAN-2026
T KAMALLEASHWAR ARUNACHALAM THANGARATHNAM 72 MANIKANDAN STREET 6TH LANE OLD WASHERMENPET CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30177413203344 550 04-JAN-2026
ABDUL RAHIM A ABDUL AZEEZ 111 PARTHASARATHY PILLAI STREET OLD WASHERMENPET , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30131320422944 4400 04-JAN-2026
S GANEH NA NA NA 10  89  , PALAYAM PILLAI NAGAR AYANAVARAM CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30036010460680 1100 04-JAN-2026
RANJANNA GANAPATHY NA NA NA 116, METTU STREET AYANAWARAM , CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-1301740000003060 2200 04-JAN-2026
BHAVANI PRIYA R NA NA NA NO 90, RANGARAJAPURAM MAIN ROAD KODAMBAKKAM , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30068510415753 1100 04-JAN-2026
PANKAJ BIKASH SHARMAH S C HARMAH 81 NEW 97 OLD 1ST FLOOR OTTAVADAI STREET KODAMBAKKAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30018311416128 1100 04-JAN-2026
R PANNEE SELVAM G RAHAVAN NO B8 VISHNU FLATS 4TH CROSS STREET UNITED INDIA COLONY  KODAMBAKKAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039411910039 2200 04-JAN-2026
ARUN KUMAR MUKHERJEE LATE PRAFULLA KUMARMUKHERJEE GF 25 HATIARA ROAD PO JYANGRA , BAGUIATI KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30048411360187 1100 04-JAN-2026



MANTU RAM LATE MAHESH RAM PO HATIARA HELABOTTALA SARADAR PARA , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30039412235690 2200 04-JAN-2026
DALIA CHAKRABORTY DINABONDHU CHAKRABORTY ARJUNPUR 593, TALTOLA , KOLKATA WESTBENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-1302340000209726 165 04-JAN-2026
BISHNUPADA DIAN LATE TARANIKANTA DIAN R M  7 12,  JYANGRA GHOSHPARA , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30611490242085 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOKE CHANDRA SAMADDAR ATUL CHANDRA SAMADDAR 14 DHALIPARA RD FLAT NO 6 3RD FLOOR PARNASHREE KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-1202990003321845 330 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH D S DODDAMANA SAMBHU RAGASUDHA SEKHERIPURAM PO METTU STREET PALAKKAD KERALA INDIA KERALA PALGHAT DPID-CLID-IN30051320204335 275 04-JAN-2026
SHASHI A G A N GGDHR AYAKULANGARA HOUSE , PERINGOTTUKURISSI PALAKKAD INDIA KERALA PALAKKAD DPID-CLID-IN30247040104377 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHAILENDRA PRATAP SINGH P SINGH 306, PADMINI APARTMENTS CHIKOTI GARDENS BEGUMPET HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30267933316839 2200 04-JAN-2026
A K SHRM R S HAMA 1  KUNDANBAGH OLD BEGUMPET , HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30267933354154 22000 04-JAN-2026
M P SUKUARAN NA NA NA G 3 AMULYA APARTMENTS 12 - 5 - 35 OPP N I N TARNAKA SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30048411539626 1100 04-JAN-2026
KOLLURI NAGA VISWANATHAM SURYA NARAYANA KOLLURI FLAT NO 402 GHARONDA SESHASAI APARTMENT VIJAYAPURI COLONY TARNAKA HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1201090008177811 946 04-JAN-2026
P SREEDHAR RAO P ANDU RANGARAO 12-13-325 STREET NO 10 POCHAMMA TEMPLE TARNAKA HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413759124 5500 04-JAN-2026
ARUNA KUMARI KILARU NA NA NA HOUSE NO 12-13-2451,  STREET NO 2, TARNAKA,  WARD-12,  CIRCLE IX , HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30021417566203 5500 04-JAN-2026
D VENKATA RAMANA NA NA NA SRT 929 GROUND FLOOR SANATH NAGAR HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30021410658268 2200 04-JAN-2026
G MANIKANDAN SRINIVASA IYER GANESAN A BLOCK FLAT F2 HIL STAFF QUAR CZECH COLONY 3RD STREET SANATNAGAR HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1203330000245005 2139.5 04-JAN-2026
RAJA RAO SAKHAMURI SRIKRISHNA PRASAD SAKHAMURI BLOCK VINDHYA 4403 JAYA BHARATHI GARDENS MOOSAPET HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1203810000099472 264 04-JAN-2026
VEMURI SIVA KUMAR SRI V SUBRAHMANYASASTRY SRT 616 H NO 7-2-871 SANATHANAGAR HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1205450000055264 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAVIKIRAN KANDIMALLA NA NA NA NO 402 SAI HARINI PRIDE ANJANEYA NAGAR MOOSAPET HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1208160003720558 110 04-JAN-2026
SANTANU SAIKIA NA NA NA DULIAJAN COLLEGE ROAD JAYANAGAR , DULIAJAN INDIA ASSAM DIBRUGARH DPID-CLID-IN30009512002160 385 04-JAN-2026
N MOHAA MOHAAKUMARI H NEELA KUMAR NO 8, 25TH CROSS KILARI ROAD , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810295996 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH BHURMALJI JAIN NA NA NA NO 4 2ND FLOOR 2ND CROSS RANGASWAMY TEMPLE STREET BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810805129 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEELAM AGARWAL ANURAG AGARWAL 672, WAZIR HASAN ROAD , , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155721014621 2200 04-JAN-2026
RACHNA KANDPAL NA NA NA 523 NEHRU ENCLAVE CANTT , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30055610263816 5500 04-JAN-2026
AKHILESH CHANDRA TIWARI BRAMHA DUTTA TIWARI MIG 1119  RUCHIKHAND-2 SHARDANAGAR RAIBAREILY LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30039416851092 440 04-JAN-2026
FARHAT RIZWAN SRI MOHD AHTERAMAHMAD DEFENCE MEDICOS 6-RA BAZAR TOPKHANA CANTT LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720772651 1100 04-JAN-2026
POONAM MAHAJAN UMESH MAHAJAN 634-A, UPHAR SECTOR-III UDYAN-I, ELDECO BHADRUKH , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720911475 1100 04-JAN-2026
SNEH SHUKLA D SHUKLA A 52 NAPIER ROAD COLONY PART I THAKURGANJ LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30133018332327 1100 04-JAN-2026
TEJINDER KAUR PARIHAR HARBANS SINGH SAROYA 61  PANDARIBA CHARBAGH , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30311610070149 275 04-JAN-2026
RENU BHARGAVA RAJEEV BHARGAVA 688  RAJENDRA NAGAR NEAR MAKKAR NURSING HOME , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30055610134570 1100 04-JAN-2026
KALIKA PRASAD JAISWAL NA NA NA 34949 SUPPA ROUSE RAJENDRA NAGAR  LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1203350001552606 55 04-JAN-2026
JASBEER SINGH NARINDRA SINGH 55 - 65 MOTI JHEEL COLONY AISHBAGH LUKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1204470000164211 220 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI SRI JAGAT NARAINTRIPATHI 111 MASTER KANHIYA LALROAD AISHBAGH , LUCKNOW UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1303190000006902 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHASHI JALOTE AJAI KUMAR JALOTE GYAN NIKETAN 3, VIJAY NAGAR NAKA LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720540137 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJAI KUMAR JALOTE SHRI RAM JALOTE GYAN NIKETAN 3, VIJAY NAGAR NAKA LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720540145 1100 04-JAN-2026
PREM CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA DHARKHAN LAL 143, NEW SARDARI KHERA ALAMBAGH , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30105510221708 11000 04-JAN-2026
ASHA SRIVASTAVA PREM CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA 143 NEW SARDARI KHERA ALAMBAGH , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30105510234778 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP KUMAR R S IVATAVA C-730, SECTOR C MAHANAGAR , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720543128 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIRUDH TANDON NA NA NA 50869, NEW HYDERABAD, , LUCKNOW UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1201090400005479 60.5 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY KUMAR MAURYA NA NA NA I O C LTD MARKETTING DIV A P T AMAUSI , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720957976 550 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR P L SRIVASTAVA 3  242 VIVEK  KHAND GOMTI  NAGAR LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30311610024272 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANJU MISHRA CHHOTELAL MISHRA H NO 1862 VISHAL KHAND GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30177411173331 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEVENDRA SINGH NEGI NA NA NA 1342 VIRAT KHAND GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOW UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1303190000007317 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJAY KUMAR SWAROOP RAM SWAROOP 205 AVADH APARTMENT VIPUL KHAND,-1 GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720442921 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAPIL DEO YADAV NA NA NA CANARA BANK RETAIL ASSET HUB  VIPIN KHAND GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720443169 1100 04-JAN-2026
UMESH SHARMA MUNESH KUMAR M-466, VINAY KHAND GOMTI NAGAR , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720882467 1100 04-JAN-2026
RANJANA YADUVENDU RAHUL YADUVENDU 12461 I NAGAR , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30177412018504 1100 04-JAN-2026
SIYA SHARAN SINHA DADU SINHA 8320 INDRANAGAR , LUCKNOW UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1303190000008515 550 04-JAN-2026
VIBHA SAH NA NA NA 440 VISHESH KHAND GOMATI NAGAR LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720034803 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBODH KUMAR BAJPAI SRI S NBAJPAI 15126, INDIRA NAGAR , , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720998293 4400 04-JAN-2026
GIRISH CHANDRA SHUKLA RAM NATH SHUKLA C-3386  RAJA JI PURAM , , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30055610159819 3300 04-JAN-2026
GARIMA SHUKLA RAJEEV KUMAR SHUKLA F-3080 RAJAJI PURAM , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30177410965129 176 04-JAN-2026
PRIYANKA MAURYA DRVIRENDRA MAURYA B-198 RAJAJIPURAM , LUCKNOW UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1303190000008762 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIVEK SAXENA NA NA NA E-1814, RAJAJI PURAM COLONY , , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720934811 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAMES PETER NA NA NA MIG-117, SECTOR-11 RAJAJI PURAM , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720947873 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUNNI TEWARI NA NA NA 157157  GAUS NAGAR PANDEYGANJ , LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1201060600009162 550 04-JAN-2026
SMT RAJESHWARI RAWAT NA NA NA 71, SHIVAJI MARG , , LUCKNOW UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1201090009890503 715 04-JAN-2026
RAVI AGRAWAL CHANDRA PRAKASH AGRAWAL 85, G B MARG , , LUCKNOW U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1201910100459699 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAHAB AHMAD KHAN LATE SERAJ AHMADKHAN 55-MODEL HOUSE LUXMI SAHAI ROAD , LUCKNOW UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1303190000007277 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KHANNA LAXMI NARAIN KHANNA 32 NEW GANESH GANJ LUCKNOW , UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30051313276053 2200 04-JAN-2026
VIVEK KUMAR VERMA MR SATYA NARAINVERMA 127, BABUGANJ FAIZABAD ROAD , LUCKNOW UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1201090009950788 550 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRA PAL SINGH KANHAIYA LAL UNION BANK OF INDIA DALIGANJ BRANCH , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720133943 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR MEHTA NA NA NA 538-KA-552, TRIVANI NAGAR-III , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720417369 1100 04-JAN-2026
ROSHI KUMAR NA NA NA B-45, SECTOR-J ALIGANJ , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720914943 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARAIN PRASAD TRIPATHI NA NA NA SR MANAGER INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK HIG-67 SECTOR-E ALIGANJ LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155721800751 2200 04-JAN-2026
VISHNU DEO TRIPATHI MR YADUNATH TRIPATHI 3462, SEC- H JANKIPURAM , LUCKNOW UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1201090009950511 110 04-JAN-2026
NAVIN CHANDRA DIXIT LATE RB DIXIT D130C, SEC-F JANKI PURAM LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1203980000046071 1100 04-JAN-2026
SITANSHU DWIVEDI SHRI RAM JIWANDWIVEDI 7283,SECTOR 7 VIKAS NAGAR VIKAS NAGAR LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30112716580205 1100 04-JAN-2026
SMT SUMAN SINGH TEJ SINGH 2135,SECTOR - 2 VIKAS NAGAR ALIGANJ LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720088324 1100 04-JAN-2026
REETU NIGAM SRI VIKAS NIGAM CO VIKAS NIGAM UNION BANK OF INDIA ZAO, KAPOORTHALA LUCKNOW UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-1201090009931448 1100 04-JAN-2026
PANKAJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA LAL JI SRIVASTAVA C-4, SECTOR M ALIGANJ, KURSI ROAD , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720105755 1100 04-JAN-2026
TAPAN CHAKRABORTY LATE SHRI JMCHAKRABORTY UNION BANK OF INDIA NODAL REGIONAL OFFICCE SHRADA TOWER, KAPOORTHALA LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720137778 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAI PARKASH LILWAN RAM PHAL SINGH INDIAN OIL BHAWAN, SECTOR-F UP-STATE OFFICE ALIGANJ LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720976212 4400 04-JAN-2026
SATISH KUMAR SARVESHWAR SINGH 434 HAIVATMAU MAVAIYA , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30064410394880 110 04-JAN-2026
NEENA AVNISH NA NA NA D-21, SOUTH CITY RAIBARELLY ROAD , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720256053 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM NARESH TIWARI NA NA NA F-107, SOUTH CITY RAI BARELI ROAD , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720998689 1100 04-JAN-2026
PUSHPA JAIN ASHOK KUMAR JAIN CO M K JAIN, II-C-170, VIDYUT VIHAR SHAKTINAGAR SONEBHADRA DIST UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SONBHADRA DPID-CLID-1302590000162419 1100 04-JAN-2026
VINAY KUMAR PANDEY SHYAM NARAYAN PANDEY VILL-KISHUNIPUR POST-ZAMANIA   GHAZIPUR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIPUR DPID-CLID-1201090001128991 110 04-JAN-2026
SUDHA V NA NA NA OLD NO 45 NEW NO 4 1 D IIND AZEEZ NAGAR KODAMBAKKAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30047642399643 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASH CHANDRA SARKAR LATE HEMANTA KUMARSARKAR 1031 DAKSHIN BEHALA ROAD PO SARSUNA KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30039413699787 8800 04-JAN-2026
SUJAY CHATTERJEE SUDHANSHU KUMAR CHATTERJEE 14 S P NAGAR DASPARA, THAKURUKUR KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30048411652869 1100 04-JAN-2026
MRITYUNJAY BANERJEE NA NA NA 128 THAKURPUKUR DAOPARA , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30039413760439 2200 04-JAN-2026
PARIMAL CH DEY LT BANKA BEHARIDEY P-19 STATE BANK GARDEN BAKHRAHAT ROAD, THAKURPUKUR KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30611490241734 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRADIP DATTA SWADESH RANJAN DUTTA AC-146, SECTOR-1, SALT LAKE , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30297810076375 297 04-JAN-2026
PIYUSH DAGA NA NA NA CD 197, SALT LAKE NEAR CC POST OFFICE , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30032710380449 1100 04-JAN-2026
DR C MMATHEW P M ATHEW CHOLANDETHU HOUSE NEAR MICROWAVE STATION MISSION QUARTERS TRICHUR KERALA INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-1202390000142277 2200 04-JAN-2026
SALY SARA THOMAS A THOMS ARANGASSERY HS NEAR NEW CHURCH TRICHUR , INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-IN30154915170232 1100 04-JAN-2026
JULA SUDHISH NA NA NA 15119 KUMBALATH HOUSE ATHURASRAM HOSTEL ROAD PUNKUNNAM   THRISSUR INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-IN30163740093823 550 04-JAN-2026
SETHI SUSEELKUMAR SETHI BIHARILAL D NO 5420521 K D O COLONY PATAMATA WARD 44 VIJAYAWADA ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA DPID-CLID-IN30051312936913 550 04-JAN-2026
VENKATA SATYA KESAVARAOKANTATI K R MUTHY GF 6  SAI TOWERS HIGH SCHOOL ROAD RAJULA BAZAR  RAMAVARAPADU VIJAYAWADA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA DPID-CLID-IN30061010318147 1100 04-JAN-2026
MMAHIJA NA NA NA 54-20,26-1,NAVYA VIHAR 2ND CROSS ROAD,SUBBARAO COLONY NEAR CTO COLONY VIJAYAWADA ANDHRAPRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA DPID-CLID-1202980000032726 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUBBA RAO KONDABROLU NAGAIAH KONDABROLU 54-13-21 C SRINIVASA NAGAR BANK COLONY VIJAYAWADA KRISHNA DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA DPID-CLID-IN30177412245522 110 04-JAN-2026
JAYAVARAPU NAGARAJU LAKSHMANARAO JAYAVARAPU DNO 1-326-28 YADDANAPUDIVARI- -ST OPP VENKATESWARA SWAMY- -TEMPLE V D PURAM VIJAYAWADA ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA DPID-CLID-1204470003219294 209 04-JAN-2026
NARESH MUKKAPATI NA NA NA 13 70 JAGGAIAHPET GANDRAI , , JAGGAYYAPET ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA DPID-CLID-1208160007986860 110 04-JAN-2026
TSSN SARMA POGULA NA NA NA BANK OF INDIA STAFF OFFICER KOTHAPETA GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR DPID-CLID-1302080000494256 1100 04-JAN-2026
PADMAKUMAR N NA NA NA HDFC BANK LTD , PHASE III HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30154915272097 3300 04-JAN-2026
SHAIK HUSSAIN BAIGMIRZAMOHAMMED MIRZA GAZENFER ALIBAIG 8 4 369I 211S 3 SWARAJ NAGAR BORABANDA , HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30177416705260 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATISH KUMAR KANNAMANGALAM SUBRAHMANYAM K FLAT NO 305 PLOT NO 122 A RAMABHARATHI APPTS KALYAN NAGAR PHASE III HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30102220834347 220 04-JAN-2026
DUBISETTY MASTHANAIAH NA NA NA EWS 306 BHARATH NAGAR COLONY SAINT RITA SCHOOL MOOSAPET BALANAGAR K V RANGAREDDY TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30051322675905 1650 04-JAN-2026
CH LAKSHMI CH SREEDHAR FLAT NO 509, REGENT PARK SERILINGAMPALLIY, OPP HP PETROL BUNK NALLAGANDLA BY PASS ROAD HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30232410828654 2200 04-JAN-2026
VENKATA LAXMI ACHANTA VENKATAVADHANI DIVAKARLA H NO 1133628 VIVEK NAGAR CHIKKADPALLY HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30169612152998 924 04-JAN-2026
K V BHASER V KESHAAIAH NO 47  8TH MAIN OPP CHITRAPUR SHOPPING COMPLEX MALLESWARAM BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30214810593228 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNDARA SHETTIGAR NA NA NA F NO-102 1ST FLOOR 8TH MAIN GURUPRASAD APARTMENT 16TH CROSS MALLESHWARAM BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30039418515119 550 04-JAN-2026
DEVENDRA NARAIN SINGH NA NA NA CO KAMLENDU BHATTACHARJEE EX-MP COLLEGE TILLA G C COLLEGE RD AMBICAPATTY SILCHAR INDIA ASSAM SILCHAR DPID-CLID-IN30048410571265 4400 04-JAN-2026
BACHU KUMAR SHARMA NA NA NA C O SAHARA INDIA P O RANGIRKHARI , SILCHAR CACHAR, INDIA ASSAM CACHAR DPID-CLID-IN30125028313694 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARTHUR R JYWA S H YIEMLIC PINE GIRI LANE MALKI MISION COMPOOND MALKI SHILLONG INDIA MEGHALAYA EAST KHASI HILLS DPID-CLID-IN30048411550025 2200 04-JAN-2026
MICHAEL SHABONG NA NA NA MID PIND, NEW LOWER COLONY ROAD,  LAITUMKHRAH, , SHILONG ASSAM INDIA MEGHALAYA EAST KHASI HILLS DPID-CLID-1201090000947573 10560 04-JAN-2026
N SUDIP SIGH N KUJAMOHA KUJAMOHASIGH C O N KUNJAMOHAN SINGH URIPOK YAMBEM LEIKAI IMPHAL MANIPUR INDIA MANIPUR IMPHAL WEST DPID-CLID-IN30125028628401 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEGOVISE ZETSUVI KEPELIE ZETSUVI KHONOMA VILLAGE , KOHIMA NAGALAND INDIA NAGALAND DIMAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30247040097074 6600 04-JAN-2026
DIBYAJYOTI DATTA P C DATTA SLC AND DM S IOC LTD ASSAM OIL DIVISION SEVENTH MILE DIMAPUR CHUMUKEDIMA, NAGALAND INDIA NAGALAND DIMAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30151610144482 1100 04-JAN-2026
B CHUA LT K TEMSU CO A BENDANG TEACHER AOME SCHOOL,DIPHUPAR 4TH LINE ,DIMAPUR NAGALAND INDIA NAGALAND DIMAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30036010103403 2200 04-JAN-2026
PUSHPA GROVER MULAKH RAJ ARORA 288 KALI BARI , BAREILLY INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-IN30177412630251 55 04-JAN-2026
KAILASH KUMAR VERMA SHYAM LAL VERMA SO LATE MR  SHYAM LAL CO DR DC SHUKLA H NO 1144 JANAKPURI BAREILLY INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-IN30023914489358 1100 04-JAN-2026
SONI GUPTA ANAND KUMAR GUPTA AKBAR PUR MANDI SAMBHAL SAMBHAL SAMBHAL UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BHIMNAGAR (SAMBHAL) DPID-CLID-1203350001572667 220 04-JAN-2026
KULDEEP GUPTA NA NA NA 285 KRISHAN GANJ NEAR RADHA KRISHAN MANDIR PILKHUWA DIST GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30177410175337 1650 04-JAN-2026
TILAKRAJ MAKKAR PYARALAL MAKKAR 9 GOVIND NAGAR , , SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30021415996127 330 04-JAN-2026
HEMANT RATHORE H S RATORE T-226- 78 AIR FORCER MESS AIR FORCE STATION , SARSAWA SAHARANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720989248 4400 04-JAN-2026
SUDHA PANDEY SH K PANDEY MOHIT NAGAR , DEHRADUN UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30231610126342 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIMAL KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 3 SARASWATI VIHAR DALANWALA DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30223610836326 132 04-JAN-2026
RATAN KUMAR DHASMANA NA NA NA ASHOK VIHAR AJABPUR KALAN , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30018313174365 2200 04-JAN-2026
REEMA KAPOOR NA NA NA 24 TEG BAHADUR ROAD DALANWALA , DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30133020076700 1100 04-JAN-2026
BABITA DEOLI BRIJ MOHAN DEOLI WO BRIJ MOHAN DEOLI 40, VIJAY COLONY NEW CANTT ROAD DEHRADUN INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30155720953608 550 04-JAN-2026
MUNNI JOSHI TRILOCHAN JOSHI ROOM 2 STANDING HALL LANDOUR CANTT MALLINGAR MUSSOORIE UTTARANCHAL INDIA INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN DPID-CLID-IN30226913466583 3300 04-JAN-2026
PUSPA RANA SH JOT SINGHSAJWAN SECTOR- 3- A9 BASHANT VIHAR NEW TEHRI TOWN UTTARAKHAND INDIA UTTARAKHAND TEHRI GARHWAL DPID-CLID-IN30231610155009 110 04-JAN-2026
S LAKHMANAN P SANGAILLAI S-1  INDIAN OIL OFFICERS QTRS 43 AND 44  4TH MAIN ROAD R A PURAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413657922 8800 04-JAN-2026
SARAN KUMAR BASU K P BASU BC 303 SALT LAKE SECTOR I , CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30048410699876 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIMAL SARKAR LATE INDU BHUSANSARKAR CO SARAKAR MEDICAL STORES AB-AC MARKET SALTLAKE CITY CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30048410836329 1100 04-JAN-2026
THOMAS PYLOTH PERINCHERY PYLOTH P K 3190D, PERINCHERY HOUSE JANAKIA STREET, OLLUKKARA P O KUNNATHUNKARA THRISSUR KERALA INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-1204760000006625 660 04-JAN-2026
K S ANTHOHUMAR K SUGATHAN 223  NEHRU NAGAR KURIACHIRA , THRISSUR INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-IN30021413165401 566.5 04-JAN-2026
PAWAN KUMAR KEDIA RADHA KISHAN KEDIA CF 227 SECTOR 1 SALT LAKE , , KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30021421522007 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOPAL PRASAD GOND SHRI SHYAMANAND PRASAD AII4B 4 C C BLOCK SECTOR I SALTLAKE KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30125028342038 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBROTO KUMAR CHATTERJEE SAILAJA KUMAR CHATTERJEE AC 69 SECTOR I SALT LAKE CITY KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30125028861066 11 04-JAN-2026
SWAPAN KR GHOSH ANIL KUMAR GHOSH 24A BINAGAR ROAD SEC 1 BLK DD SALT LAKE CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30290240112248 275 04-JAN-2026
KAKANI SIVA RAMAKRISHNA K ANAND MOHAN CO MS ANDHRA COFFEE INDUSTRY D NO 1-8-4413 CHIKKADPALLY MAIN ROAD HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30611421130638 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHELEMELA VINAY KUMAR C POHAIAH H NO 1-1-10AA JAWAHARNAGAR RTC X ROADS JAWAHARNAGAR HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30611490748802 4400 04-JAN-2026



RAJASEKHAR KELLA DURGA RAO KELLA HOUSE NO 305  MALATHI NIVAS OPP POCHAMMA TEMPLE ZAMISTANPUR MUSHEERABAD SECUNDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1203230000373029 22 04-JAN-2026
ALEEMUDDIN MD MOHAMMAD KHAJAMIYAN H NO 17-8-47836 1ST FLOOR, SHAH COLONY DABEERPURA FLYOVER HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1204470000198323 55 04-JAN-2026
A JY JYSHEEL A S PRNNRO 11-3-3664A , LAXMI APTS SRINIVAS NAGAR PADMARAO NAGAR SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039411826569 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOGULA GIRISH NA NA NA 2 108 2 36 SRI SAI ENCLAVE PHASE I BODUPPAL R R DIST HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1204810000080306 99 04-JAN-2026
B G PANDU B DATTHU CO SURYA DIAGNOSTICS 6-1-121 WALKER TOWN PADMARAO NAGAR SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039412305449 1100 04-JAN-2026
VANKA RAMASIRISHA NAGESHWARA RAO KURUMALLA FLAT NO501, PLOT 117 AASHRAY ELEGANT RDNO03, WEST MARREDPALLY SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30057210053394 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANGEETHA JAIN ANIL KUMAR PIPERA HNO 01-8-1-196 SHIVAJI NAGAR SECUNDARABAD WARD-8 HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1204470003558588 1100 04-JAN-2026
T MANJULA NA NA NA PLOT NO 30 SAMRAT COLONY WEST MAREDPALLY HYDERABAD ANDHRAPRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1302340000459691 550 04-JAN-2026
DIBYENDU KUMAR MAITI NABA KUMAR MAITI VIVAKANANDA LINK ROAD PO- RABINDRA NAGAR , KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-1203840000436788 110 04-JAN-2026
NULI VENKATARAMA SUBRAMANYASATISH NA NA NA CO GSBAGAWAN 10-51-12A24 , KAILASHMETTA WALTAIR UPLANDS VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30204110056863 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOVINDU A NBHUKT RAMA RAO FLAT NO 1 SEAVIEW TOWERS OPP R K MISSION , VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413507664 8800 04-JAN-2026
MARISA VENKATA JAYASREE NA NA NA DOOR NO 45-37-609, FLAT NO-10 SAI MOHAN RESIDENCY JAGANNADHAPURAM AKKAYYAPALEM, VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30232410732229 220 04-JAN-2026
RAJA RAO GORSA TATAYALU GORSA DNO-22-19-6, AMBEDKAR COLONY, GAJUWAKA, VIZAG, VISAKHAPATNAM, ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30226911104450 154 04-JAN-2026
NELLIBILLI RAVINDRANATH TAGORE LATE ANAND HIG 15 VIKAS NAGAR B C ROAD GAJUWAKA VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413773524 1100 04-JAN-2026
MORTHA SIDDHARTHA KUMAR MOORTHY M S SAI HOMES APPARTMENT FLAT NO 205 PHASE 2 RAMAKRISHNA NAGAR GOPALAPATNAM PO VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30044110973468 1100 04-JAN-2026
KALAGA CHANDRA SEKHARRAO KALAGA SURYA NARAYANAMURTY Q NO 140-C SECTOR 1 UKKUNAGARAM VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30232410201416 2200 04-JAN-2026
SURAVAJJULA VENKATA LAKSHMI S NAGABHUHANA NAGABHUHANARAO 1-9246 RGHB COLONY COSTAL CITY SCHOOL P M PALEM , VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413738869 1100 04-JAN-2026
VENKATESWARA RAO JAGGUPALLI NA NA NA H NO 1-43-94 NAGARAPU ST NR GANDHI STATUE TAGARAPUVA BHEEMUNIPATNAM CHITTIVALASA BHEEMUNIPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-1208160005769700 55 04-JAN-2026
LALAM VARA PRASADARAO L TAUPUU D NO 2 41 104 A C GARDENS BOGGULA DIBBA RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH RAJAHMUNDRY DPID-CLID-IN30267930295968 4400 04-JAN-2026
UPPULETI VENKATA RAMANARAO U MALLAIAH F 4 KAVITASRI APARTMENTS PRAKASH NAGAR , RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30018313428047 4400 04-JAN-2026
P RAGHU RAM S PRALHADA RAO NO 1944 1ST MAIN ROAD 6TH CROSS K S TOWN BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810114493 1100 04-JAN-2026
B IMSUTEMJEM LATE BENDANGSANGBA CO ABBEY HOUSE TAXES COLONY ROAD LINGRIJAN DIMAPUR , NAGALAND INDIA NAGALAND DIMAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30247040096216 2200 04-JAN-2026
S K CHOWDHURY A C HOWDHURY NEW OBH-27 ONGC SOUTH COLONY BADHARGHAT AGARTALA  TRIPURA INDIA TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA DPID-CLID-IN30039413520606 4400 04-JAN-2026
JAGANNATHANP SUBBARAYALU REDDY DOOR NO1 CHELLAMMAL STREET SHENOY NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30037810189289 2200 04-JAN-2026
R VANITHA M ARUN KUAR 15 KANNIAMMAN KOIL STREET SHENOY NAGAR , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413660228 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAHUL OOMMEN VERGHESE RANJITH OOMMEN VERGHESE 1034 CLUB ROAD CHETPET , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30051310738522 1100 04-JAN-2026
ABHISHEK KHARE ANAND KUMAR KHARE UPFRONT GLOBAL E BUSINES OPERATION P LTD KRMPLAZA NO 2 HARINGTON ROAD CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30047642343555 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANGEETA GUPTA BABU RAM GUPTA Q 129 SHIVALIK NAGAR , HARIDWAR INDIA UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR DPID-CLID-IN30177416921112 1100 04-JAN-2026
KUNWAR SURENDRA KRISHAN KUMAR GOEL HNO-78, RAMASHRAM BHANSHALI GROUND, MEERUT CANTT UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DPID-CLID-IN30236510731644 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHIPAL SINGH TOMAR CHIMMAN SINGH VILL AND PO KASIMPURKHERI , , DISTT BAGHPAT UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAGPAT DPID-CLID-IN30135630028696 13200 04-JAN-2026
NEERENDRA MOHAN DAS NA NA NA ANAND BHAWAN AD BARRISTER ROAD KOTWALI GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR DPID-CLID-1201090000777851 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDHA SRIVASTAVA HARIHAR PRASAD HNO9 J TAKIYA KAVALADAH TIVAREEPUR GORAKHPUR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR DPID-CLID-1201090009954613 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAI RAI DIWAKAR RAI 10, GANDHINAGAR GOLGHAR , GORAKPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30155720611177 1265 04-JAN-2026
RAJESHWER PANDEY RAMPYARE PANDEY CTC BUILDING NE RLY SSEMW LAB GORAKHPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30177411057222 946 04-JAN-2026
SHYAM SUNDER GHOSH NA NA NA 2 69 M R NAGAR , MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-IN30267930259410 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUMA JOSHI VITTHAL JOSHI H NO 3 4 2603 KACHIGUDA MAIN ROAD , HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30021410508299 550 04-JAN-2026
NAYANA RAMAWAT PIYUSH RAMAWAT ISAMIA BAZAR H NO 4-6-154  HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1205450000055093 1100 04-JAN-2026
BASANTMALA JAIN NA NA NA FLAT 401 KAKATIYA MANSION 10-2-289112 SHANTINAGAR HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30273410072900 742.5 04-JAN-2026
MOHAMMED ANWAR SULTANSIDDIQI MOHAMMED JAFER SULTANS H NO 9-4-77A26 2ND FLOOR AL HASNATH COLONY TOLI CHOWKI HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30021410694512 11 04-JAN-2026
J K DHAL S DHAL CO J B RAMAMURTHY 12 2 823B2, RAMAMURTHY COLONY MEHDIPATNAM HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30048411133778 1100 04-JAN-2026
KUKKALA TEJO MURTHY KUKKALA BASAVAYYA SETTY 10-3-311A KHANIJ BHAVAN MASAB TANK HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1203810000124584 660 04-JAN-2026
SOURAV LAI ASOK KUMAR LAI HOUSE NO-12-2-72526E P AND T COLONY , HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413599218 2200 04-JAN-2026
K SREE LASHMI K MADAN MOHAN B63 I T COLONY MEHDIPATNAM , HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30154916461545 5500 04-JAN-2026
K RENUA K JAYARAM REDDY 302 SWATHI GRUHA APTS 12 2 823C721302 SANTHOSHNAGAR COLONY, MEHDIPATNAM HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30102220459807 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHAMMED ATHAR SHAREEF MOHAMMED AMEEN SHAREEF 12 2 790A4 AYODHYA NAGAR MEHDIPATNAM HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30115126979784 5500 04-JAN-2026
SABU THAZHATH ANTONY SEBASTAIN THAZHATH HOUSE HOSPITAL ROAD CHALAKUDY THRISSUR KERALA INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-1204760000055050 2750 04-JAN-2026
THIJU GOPINATH K GOPINATH 542 1287 KATTALAPARAMPIL 4 PARAPPUKKARA , G PANCHAYAT INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-IN30051310859834 1650 04-JAN-2026
RAMDEYI DEBI GUPTA NA NA NA 42 ULTADANGA MAIN ROAD GD FLOOR KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30267932329083 2420 04-JAN-2026
BARUN KUMAR BISWAS BIBHUTI KUMAR BISWAS VILLAGE  SHAJANA  BARIA KHALARMAT PO  R C THUKARANI , DIST  24  PARAGANAS S INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30039412649767 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASHIS SAMADDAR SYAMA PRASAD SAMADDAR 3571121 PRINCE ANWAR SHAH ROAD , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30039413182159 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEBASHIS SAMADDAR SYAMA PRASAD SAMADDAR 3571121 PRINCE ANWAR SHAH ROAD , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30039413182167 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARGHYA SINHA ROY P T SINHAROY 398 JODHPUR PARK FLAT NO 11 CALCUTTA , INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30036021695200 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHYAMA CHATTERJEE PRADIP CHATTERJEE 13, SUBODH PARK MATRICHAYA BANSDRONI KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30264610008278 220 04-JAN-2026
RAMACHANDRA B G GOPALA KRISHNA RAO NO 1435 - 2 RUSHYASHRUNGA ROAD OLD BANK COLONY KONANAKUNTE BANGLORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30045011924572 1100 04-JAN-2026
LINGARAJU S NA NA NA NO23, I ST FLOOR, COCONUT GARDEN OLD BANK COLONY KONANKUNTE BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1201060001851532 11 04-JAN-2026
VIJAYENDRA R NA NA NA 52, PIPELINE, VAJARAHALLI THALAGHATTAPURA POST KANAKAPURA ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30135620232098 11 04-JAN-2026
Y SRINIVAS Y PAPA RAO CYBERTECGH, NO 3 OPP SESHADRIPURAM COLLEGE 3RD A CROSS, YELAHANKA NEW TOWN, BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30048411604102 1100 04-JAN-2026
K VIJAYA NIRMALA NA NA NA HOUSE NO 56, SUSHEELAMMA LAYOUT SINGANAYANAHALLI POST NEAR ANATHAPURA GATE, YELAHAKA BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30048411937453 5500 04-JAN-2026
GEDDAM RAVIBABU RAMA MURTHY SO RAMA MURTHY D NO 2-117-1 PEDAMADI VILLAGE I POLAVARAM MANDAL INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30232411005264 1100 04-JAN-2026
PURNALAXMI NARASIMHAM APPARI UMAMAHESWARA RAO PALAGUMMI, RAZOLE MANDAL, EAST GODAVARI DIST PALAGUMMI ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-1205140000106307 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATTI CHELLAYAMMA NA NA NA HNO:2-80 PENUMANTRA MANDAL WEST GODAVARI DIST VELAGALERU ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-1203070000336773 1100 04-JAN-2026
KONDETI SIVA SUBRAHMANYAM LATE K SATYANARAYANA CANARA BANK NARSAPUR W G DIST AP INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30039411899039 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHADEVA NA NA NA CORPORATION BANK ACCOUNTS SECTION NO 1 QUEENS ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192610643136 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJKUMAR BAIRWA LAXMI NARAIN BAIRWA P R O OFFICER CPPD SEC NAVEEN COMPLX M G ROAD CANARA BANK TRINITY CIRCLE BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30051312541882 550 04-JAN-2026
VENKATASHETTY NA NA NA CANARA BANK NRI BRANCH 25 MG ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30135620130230 1100 04-JAN-2026
RACHANA KOTHARI MAHENDRALAL M KOTHARI FLAT NO 14 RAVIKIRAN APARTMENTS NO 12  PLAIN STREET BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30135620148716 2200 04-JAN-2026
VENKATESH HAMMIGI BHARAPPA HAMMIGI MAINTAINANCE GROUP, CPPD NAVEEN COMPLEX MGROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30135620170489 1100 04-JAN-2026
D G SATISH D A GOVINRJ NARAYAN TRADERS 1ST FLOOR SHARADA MARKET C T STREET BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810016733 1100 04-JAN-2026
N RAMESH K NARASIMAIAH NO 11, IST FLOOR, SANJEEVA NAIK LANE AVENUE ROAD CROSS BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30061010090599 2200 04-JAN-2026
S RAMADEVI A G PRHLD F 418 BEL LAYOUT 1ST STAGE 7TH MAIN 11TH CROSS BYADARAHALLY MAGADI ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30113526495345 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIMALA DEVI LATE PARASMAL BADERA NO 81 3RD FLOOR T S LANE NAGARATHPET BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630499024 1100 04-JAN-2026
S KAVITHARANI D P NAGENRAKUMAR FLAT NO 002, AKSHAYA APARTMENTS 611, 11TH MAIN,13TH CROSS MALLESWARAM BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30214810321609 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANKARAIYER NARAYANAN SANKARA IYER V FLAT 101 RAVI KIRAN APTS 192 4TH MAIN MALLESWARAM BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30044110980400 2200 04-JAN-2026
SRINIVASAN R RENGANATHAN S NO 5 3RD STREET RACE VIEW COLONY GUINDY CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30047641616275 1100 04-JAN-2026
M Y SAEER MOHAMED YOUNUS 111 PANNEER SELV PADAVATTAMMAN 1ST ST WEST MAMBALAM CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-1204470002586352 143 04-JAN-2026
ALLADI MEERA SADASIVA NA NA NA 3-6-69B17 AVANTI NAGAR HIMAYAT NAGAR HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30273410076533 1265 04-JAN-2026
KUSUMLATA SHARMA R S HAMA 11-5-45334 RED HILLS HYDERABAD , INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30045011266143 8800 04-JAN-2026
B SREERAMA RAO LATE B RANGAIAH MS IOCL LIMITED 2ND FLOOR SECUNDERABAD AO HIMAYATNAGAR HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413708019 2200 04-JAN-2026
P V SJAGANNADHARAO P V SURYANARAYANAMURTY FLAT 303 D NO3-5-170 N B RESIDENCY NARAYANGUDA HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30611490734112 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASHISH SAHA NA NA NA 82,GEET BHARATI PARA TOWN-UDAIPUR PO-R K  PUR PS-R K PUR,GOMATI UDAIPUR TRIPURA INDIA TRIPURA SOUTH TRIPURA DPID-CLID-1203320007298095 110 04-JAN-2026
RAJIV KUMAR NA NA NA 30 C YARPUR D V C ROAD PATNA PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30099910026206 550 04-JAN-2026
SHYAMALI CHATTERJEE SUBRATA CHATTERJEE HO SRI A K GUPTA RADHA KUTIR, BEHIND SHIV MANDIR JAKKANPUR PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30058910117468 2200 04-JAN-2026
AJAY SHANKAR RAMANUGRAH PRASAD SINGH ROAD NO - 3 SANJAY NAGAR  POSTAL PARK PATNA PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30160410799360 880 04-JAN-2026
SHOBHA KANT MISHRA NA NA NA H NO  19 GAGAN APARTMENT EXHIBITION ROAD PATNA BIHAR BIHAR INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30236511165723 1375 04-JAN-2026
RUPESH KUMAR SHYAM SUNDAR PRASAD JKSD  45 OLD JAKKANPUR NEAR DEVI ASTHAN PATNA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-1203350001420182 550 04-JAN-2026
AJAY KUMAR VERMA NA NA NA 11-B GRAND PLAZA FRASAR ROAD , , PATNA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-1204470006250597 22 04-JAN-2026
JINRAJ KOOTHOOR RAJAN K C KOOTHOOR HOUSE NEAR POST OFFICE CHOWANNUR , TRICHUR KERALA INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-IN30021413526355 220 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP S NA NA NA MULAKKAL HOUSE PAZHANJI VIA WEST MANGAD   P O THRISSUR INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-IN30163741322069 11 04-JAN-2026
NARAYANAN POLPAKKARA MANA GODASARMAN NAMBUDIRIPAD P O URAKAM , , THRISSUR INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-IN30267931032307 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHANYA SALIM SALIM A R ANDEZHATH HOUSE THALIKULAM P O THRISSUR KERALA INDIA KERALA TRICHUR DPID-CLID-IN30163740048365 7700 04-JAN-2026
PRADEEP KUMAR GARG VED PRAKASH GARG 3924, KARVAN GALI, ALAM GANJ, LOHAMANDI AGRA, UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30226910730793 1100 04-JAN-2026
RUCHI AGARWAL KISHORE KUMAR AGARWAL 60 NEW MARKET JEONI MANDI , , AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30100610046267 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEELAM AGARWAL KISHORE KUMAR AGARWAL 60 NEW MARKET JEONI MANDI , , AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30100610046275 3300 04-JAN-2026
SATISH CHANDRA MITTAL LATE M CMITTAL 77 NORTH VIJAY NAGAR , AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30165310067278 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASH CHAND JAIN GULAB CHAND JAIN A - 201 , KAMLA NAGAR AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30176610024750 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH MISRA DHARMA NAND MISHRA E-315 KAMLA NAGAR AGRA AGRA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-1304140008427548 825 04-JAN-2026
RAJINDER KUMAR GUPTA NA NA NA F 189 KAMLA NAGAR AGRA, UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30133018324798 55 04-JAN-2026
SUMAN AGARWAL SANJAY KUMAR BANSAL C-35 NEW AGRA , AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30155720468043 1100 04-JAN-2026
MITHLESH VEDANTY NA NA NA G-24 KARMA YOGI ENCLAVE KAMLA NAGAR , AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30155720502776 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMESHWAR CHANDRA GUPTA SITA RAM GUPTA 37  396 1C NAGLA PADI , AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30155720757084 2200 04-JAN-2026
BRIJ MOHAN GOYAL NA NA NA HNO 1532, SECTOR -7 OPP MANDIR WALA PARK AVAS VIKAS COLONY, SIKANDRA BODLA, AGRA UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-1202140000027924 275 04-JAN-2026
SIDDHARTHA RAHUL PURWAR NA NA NA H NO 404 4A AVAS VIKAS COLONY AGRA DEHTORA AGRA , AGRA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-1204720015032621 280.5 04-JAN-2026
NIDHI AGARWAL RAMESH CHAND AGARWAL 91 MIG NEW SHAHGANJ AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30282210017400 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIPIN KUMAR SHARMA SHRI RAM BABOOSHARMA 11123 NAI KI MANDI DHAKRAN CROSSING , AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30100610052624 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUMAN LATA SINGH NA NA NA 15, GAJANAN NAGAR SHAHGANJ , AGRAUP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30100610103935 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJVIR SINGH K PAL SINGH C-78, KEDAR NAGAR , , AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DPID-CLID-IN30155720843792 1375 04-JAN-2026
RASHI JAIN NA NA NA H NO-5542-D BANK COLONY GALA MANDI ROAD DADIPURA JHANSI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI DPID-CLID-IN30155721773582 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANORANJAN SAHA SH MNSAHA B-18 ASHOK VIHAR , ALWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-1201410100005889 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAPNA AGARWAL SURENDRA KUMAR GOYAL GOYAL BHAWAN TILAK MARKET , ALWAR INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-IN30177417354452 1072.5 04-JAN-2026
RINKESH SONI NA NA NA BHAIYA WALA MOHALLA JAKHRANA KALAN  ALWAR RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR DPID-CLID-IN30198310972588 330 04-JAN-2026
RADHA DEVI SHARMA KAILASH CHAND 3768,PUROHIT JI KI HAWELI, GANGORI BAZAR, JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30160410037945 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR CHOPRA SUKHDEV PRASHAD FLAT NO -404 SATYAM BUILDING 240241  S N ROY ROAD KOLKATA INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039411930672 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIMAL GHAI LATE SH SATPALGHAI SHRI RAM NIKETAN, HNO-36 C-10, SURYA MARG, NEW COLONY NEAR PANCH BATI JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1201060500029759 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHAG CHAND SAINI LT SHRI CHITTARMALSAINI PNO-14 PUROHIT  JI KA BAS IOCL DEPOT 22 GOUDAWN JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413568499 1100 04-JAN-2026
DILIP KHOOBNANI KANHIYA LAL KHOOBNANI 3162 JAI LAL MUNSHI KA RASTA CHANDPOL BAZAR , JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30051315599212 286 04-JAN-2026
MOTI LAL SHARMA SHIV DAYAL SHARMA CO GN SHARMA 41-B  DHULESHWAR GARDEN AJMER ROAD JAIPUR RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30116030158132 1100 04-JAN-2026
YASHODA SHARMA MOTI LAL SHARMA CO MOTI LAL SHARMA 41-C, DHULESHWAR GARDEN AJMER ROAD JAIPUR  RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30116030162740 1100 04-JAN-2026
UMASHANKER GUPTA VIJAY NARAYAN GUPTA 3470 KALYAN JI KA RASTA II CROSSING CHANDPOLE BAZAR JAIPUR RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30116030166204 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM NIWAS MEENA SH KANHAIYA LALMEENA CORPORATION BANK NAWAB KI HAWELI PRIPOLIA BAZAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1201060500024955 1100 04-JAN-2026
KISHAN KUMAR GOPAL LAL H NO-1282 OPP ACHROL HOUSE CHANKAY MARG SUBHASH CHOWK JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413569160 1100 04-JAN-2026
NALINI BHATT NA NA NA RES 210 NEAR VEER HANUMAN TEMPLE BRAHMPURI JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30177413677591 71.5 04-JAN-2026
SANTANU CHATTORAJ BISWA NATH CHATTORAJ BRANCH MANAGER, LIC OF INDIA CAREER AGENTS BR I, QUEENS MANSION 1ST FLOOR, 12 RUSSEL STREET KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30009511013209 1100 04-JAN-2026
ADITYA DUGAR ASHOK KUMAR DUGAR 9, PRINCEP STREET DUGGAR HOUSE , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30400410006601 5500 04-JAN-2026
AYON SAHA NA NA NA 553, MORDECAI LANE SAHEB BAGAN CHATAKOL KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30264610066703 605 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK KUMAR VS S M KALEGOWDA NO 80194 1ST MAIN VINAYAKA NAGAR AIRFORCE STATION YELAHANKA BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30115121173945 1100 04-JAN-2026
V RAJU S VAUDEVAN B 3 2ND FLOOR FLAT NO 163 KENDRIYA VIHAR YELAHANKA BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630350913 1100 04-JAN-2026
R HAIKISHNAN N RADHAKRISHA NO220,LIG I PHASE,V B MAIN ROAD YELAHANKA NEW TOWN BANGALORE , INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30611490421295 2200 04-JAN-2026
A B CORRE FREDRICK CORREA LOURD VILLA, DRAMBEDKAR NAGAR WHITE FIELD ROAD PATTANDURGUTTA BANGALORE, KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30189510109128 4400 04-JAN-2026
P RAVI KUMAR P VITOBA RAO N-102 SRI RAM SAMRUDHI VARTHUR MAIN ROAD KUNDALAHALLI BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30039418302660 11 04-JAN-2026
PROJYAL DEV PRADEEP K DEV WIPRO INFOTECH INNOVATOR 6TH FLOOR WHITEFIELD ITPL BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30036020707808 1100 04-JAN-2026
A LEEL BHRTHI N B ARJUSAHAYAM 8, FOURTH LANE NUNGAM BAKKAM HIGH ROAD , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30009510933828 2200 04-JAN-2026
LAKSHMI SUSEELA KOMMINENI NA NA NA 340 HIG BHEL TOWNSHIP R C PURAM , HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413290832 49.5 04-JAN-2026
BOBBILI SRINIVAS B SURYA HASKARARAO OO  S RAMACHANDRA RAO SENIOR ADVOCATE PLOT NO 410 ROAD NO 22 , JUBILEE  HILLS HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30048411269644 2200 04-JAN-2026



GARAPATI MANOHAR GARAPATI VENKATESWARA RAO KEANE INDIA LTD 8TH FLR CYBER TOWERS HITEC CITY MADHAPUR HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30047642337702 440 04-JAN-2026
S VENKATEAN R SESHADI FLAT NO 3 SAI KRISHNA APARTMENTS 65 TEMPLE ROAD 15TH CROSS MALLESWARAM BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630070473 2200 04-JAN-2026
AJIT T KAMA NA NA NA FLAT NO 3 SP RAYAL 6 6TH CROSS MALLESHWARAM BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630381110 1100 04-JAN-2026
N VISALAKSHI M NARAYANAN 41 KALAPPA BLOCK NEAR GANDHI BAZAAR BASAVANAGUDI BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30051310615585 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUMANA M KOTADAAKKI M K OTADAAI 93,1ST FLOOR,SHANKARPURAM 2ND CROSS BASAVANAGUDI BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30135620172968 2200 04-JAN-2026
LEENA M A LATE M RAPPUKUTTY FLAT IFNO19 BETHEL BOWERS KRUMBIGAL ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30135620200154 1100 04-JAN-2026
K IRAN NA NA NA NO 2 4TH FLOOR 3RD CROSS CHIKANNA GARDEN NEAR SHANKARMATH SHANKARPURAM BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630179127 3300 04-JAN-2026
VASANTI DEVI MAHAVEER KUMAR DJAIN NO 24 MIDDLE SCHOOL ROAD V V PURAM BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630312985 1100 04-JAN-2026
K N SUDHEEDRA K T NARAYANARAO UNIQUE ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS NO 29 GANDHI BAZAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630368147 7700 04-JAN-2026
ALOYSIUS BABU S ANTHONY DA 445  COLES ROAD FRAZER TOWN BANGALORE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30089610163063 2200 04-JAN-2026
MANISH SINHA NA NA NA B107 VISHNU RESIDENCY THUBARAHALLI BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30051314285613 330 04-JAN-2026
BELA JOSHI SHARAD JOSHI O 22 DIAMOND DISTRICT AIRPORT ROAD KODIHALLI BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630203851 110 04-JAN-2026
LEEMA JOHN JOHN JOSEPH D 401 RANKA CORNER APTS CAMBRIDGE LAYOUT ULSOOR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630234740 1100 04-JAN-2026
M A RJU C K MANIAM NO 335 MURPHY TOWN SADASHIVA MUDALIAR ROAD ULSOOR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630367124 1100 04-JAN-2026
S D HIVARAM S D HAKTAPPA NO 12 2ND CROSS 6TH MAIN GANDHINAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30214810097758 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANITAKUMARI ASHOKKUMARJI NA NA NA HIND PHARMA NO 5  1ST CROSS K G ROAD BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1202990004753511 550 04-JAN-2026
SURESH S NA NA NA 272, 53RD E CROSS 3RD Y BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810310270 2200 04-JAN-2026
K A MNSOORHMED M A BSH SO M A BASHA, 562, 63RD CROSS, 5TH BLOCK, RAJAJI NAGAR, BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30226910312769 968 04-JAN-2026
MADHUSUDAN R S RAGHAVENDRA F NO 203, KIRAN NARAYAN MANSION NO 1756 A, I B MAIN, 2ND STAGE RAJAJI NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30009510858914 1100 04-JAN-2026
HEMA PADMANABHAN NA NA NA 10-A, TARANG APPTS UNITECH BUILDING SHIVA NAGAR, NEAR DHOBIGHAT BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1203840000323347 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHA V PVENKATACHALAIAH LATE NO150A 29TH CROSS, 2ND BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1302080000087120 1100 04-JAN-2026
B MAHESH SHENOY NA NA NA 693, 1ST FLOOR 10TH A MAIN ROAD 4TH BLOCK, JAYANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810306886 3300 04-JAN-2026
SUDHA HEGDE NA NA NA NO F110 PREMIER GRUHALAKSHMI APARTME S M ROAD JALAHALLI WEST BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810109833 1100 04-JAN-2026
R ANANTHALAKSHMI J HARIHARAN NO101,  RAMAIAH MANSION PAI LAY OUT , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30280610030276 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANANTHA NARAYANAN PK NA NA NA 242, ANNAIPPA REDDY LAYOUT STANTHONY S SCHOOL ROAD 6TH CROSS, RAMAMURTHY NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30280610030696 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHEEBA VIJI VIJI JOHN NO 289 THARAYIL HOUSE R R LAYOUT RAMAMURTHY NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30113526188508 5500 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP JAIKISHEN BAHURA EKKA LPG EQUIPMENT RESEARCH CENTRE OPP ITI MAIN GATE P B NO 1618 OLD MADRAS ROAD DOORAVANINAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630371580 2200 04-JAN-2026
R V PAAMESWAAN NA NA NA 505, SURYA APARTMENTS 98, RUSTOM BAGH AIRPORT ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30009510786703 6600 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR KEDIA P L KEDIA NO 586 K R GARDEN MURUGESHPALYA BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630378440 1100 04-JAN-2026
V MADHUSUDANA C R VVITTALAHA 12 HAYAVADANA SADANA 6TH PARALLEL ROAD CHAMARAJPET BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30135620018396 2200 04-JAN-2026
T MIHALAL MIHALALJAIN TARACHAND JAIN NO 58 MAHAVEER BHAWAN 3RD MAIN ROAD BW 4TH AND 5TH CROSS CHAMARAJPET BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630348790 3300 04-JAN-2026
PRATHIBHA NA NA NA NO 17 3 , 8TH CROSS NR COLONY 6 TH MAIN  BASAVANAGUDI BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE URBAN DPID-CLID-IN30214810322695 1100 04-JAN-2026
G T VENKAARAMANAIAH THIPPAIAH SETTY NO 11 BASAPPA LAYOUT GAVIPURAM EXTENSION HANUMANTHANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE URBAN DPID-CLID-IN30192630368452 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHWATHAMMA G TV G T VENKAARAMANAIAH NO 11 BASAPPA LAYOUT GAVIPURAM EXTENSION HANUMANTHANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE URBAN DPID-CLID-IN30192630368461 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHEO KUMARI SINHA LATE AKHAURI JOGENDRAPRAKASHSINHA CO A J P SINHA MITRA COMPOUND BORING ROAD CHOWRAMA PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30039413352085 1100 04-JAN-2026
AKHOURI SONI SINHA LATE AKHAURI JOGENDRAPRAKASHSINHA CO A J P SINHA MITRA COMPOUND BORING ROAD CHOWRAHA PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30039413352093 1100 04-JAN-2026
AKHAURI MANISH SINHA LATE AKHAURI JOGENDRAPRAKASHSINHA CO A J P SINHA MITRA COMPOUND BORING ROAD CHOWRAHA PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30039413352108 1100 04-JAN-2026
AKHOURI MANOJ PRAKASHSINHA LATE AKHAURI JOGENDRAPRAKASHSINHA CO A J P SINHA MITRA COMPOUND BORING ROAD CHOWRAHA PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30039413390310 1100 04-JAN-2026
POONAM DEVI SANJAY KUMAR O PINKU KUMAR CHAPRA COLONY NEW JAKKANPUR PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30039414945724 5500 04-JAN-2026
GIRIJA SINGH LATE ISHWAR CHANDRASINGH CO DBP SINGH KP SARKAR ROAD MITHAPUR B AREA PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30133018582309 2200 04-JAN-2026
MEENA SUNDARESH V SUNDARESH CORPORATION BANK EXHIBITION ROAD EXHIBITION ROAD PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30133020292199 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANJANI KUMAR VERMA NA NA NA AKAI CONSUMER ELECTRNICSI LTD MAURYALOK , PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30047640505049 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARSHAD AHMAD ANWAR AHMAD 11 STRAND ROAD NETAJI MARG , PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30047641149042 2200 04-JAN-2026
BIJU C SURENDRAN NA NA NA CHETTAKULAM HOUSE KANDASSANKADVU P O TRICHUR NEAR C V NAGAR KANDASSANKADAVU THRISSUR KERALA INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-1203600001964611 115.5 04-JAN-2026
NARAYANA PILLAI RAVINDRANATHAN NARAYANA PILLAI PADMANABHA NARAYANEEYAM OLLUKKARA P O THRISSUR KERALA  INDIA INDIA KERALA TRICHUR DPID-CLID-IN30169611481974 770 04-JAN-2026
K MOHAMED ABDULRAHIMAN LATE K ABDULRAHIMAN KARUKAPPADATH PUTHEN VEEDU PO- ERIYAD KODUNGALLUR THRISSUR KERALA INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413747740 5500 04-JAN-2026
G MANOHAR LATE D GURUNATHAN INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LIMITED DEVANAGONTHI PETROLEUM TERMINAL DEVANAGONTHI BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30192630369115 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRABHAKARAN M N MADHAVA CAPGEMINI CONSULTING INDIA PVT LTD GOLD HILL 9TH FLOOR 690 HOSUR MAIN ROAD BOMANNAHALLI BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30051311607465 594 04-JAN-2026
ABHIJIT SENGUPTA ANIMESH CHANDRA SEN 31 HIND ROAD NEW SANTOSHPUR PO SANTOSHPUR KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30115124603043 275 04-JAN-2026
ALOK DASGUPTA PRIYANATH DASGUPTA 68 R N TAGORE ROAD DAKSHINESWAR , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30154918560265 330 04-JAN-2026
PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA PRAHLAD RAI HNO 4416, OPP SURDAS TEMPLE RASTA PURANI KOTWALI KA JOHARI BAZAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1201410100001962 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAYA DEVI B D ATRI 1029, ATRI BHAWAN SINGHI STREET CHORA RASTA JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30116030187004 1100 04-JAN-2026
PUKH RAJ CHANDBHANDARI NA NA NA 3 TA 51 JAWAHAR NAGAR , JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1201770100136473 2200 04-JAN-2026
TARA CHAND TATEAD SHOBHAG MAL TATEAD 13,JAWAHAR NAGAR SECTOR NO7,JA WARD NO30 JAIPUR RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1202920000126900 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJEEV ARORA LATE SHRI NARENDERAARORA 4485 JAWAHAR NAGAR , JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1203660000004590 550 04-JAN-2026
SUBODH DAKWALE D S AKWALE FLAT NO-16 IOC COLONY ADARSH NAGAR ASHOK CHOWK JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413569145 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAM CHARAN VERMA NA NA NA 7-GH-2 , JAWAHAR NAGAR JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30116030228366 440 04-JAN-2026
G B RPRASAD PRABHAKAR RAO FLAT NO A-II 201 A KAMAL APARTMENT BANI PARK JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413665867 8800 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR VYAS BANSIDHAR VYAS 18 605 CHB , JODHPUR, RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30073210111425 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA G-2, PNO69 BHAGWAN BAHUBALI NAGAR NIWARU ROAD, JHOTWARA JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30223610550312 33 04-JAN-2026
JEEWRAJ SINGH SHEKHAWAT SHRI BANE SINGHSHEKHAWAT PLOT NO 43, KARNI NAGAR, NEAR TARA NAGAR  B KHIRNI PHATAK ROAD, JHOTWARA, JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1601010000049830 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA KABRA NA NA NA PLOT NO 1, RATNAPURI MANSAROVAR COLONY KALWAE ROAD, JHOTWARA JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30116030207632 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATYA BHAMA GUPTA RAM PRAKASH GUPTA CO BANK OF BARODA ROAD NO-5 V K I  AREA JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039412750792 4400 04-JAN-2026
SHAMBHU DAYAL KHANDELWAL ROOP NARAYAN KHANDELWAL 56, SHEKHAWATI NAGAR ROAD NO 6, V K I AREA JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30116030211931 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHAGWAN DAS SH GANGUMAL JI BOMBAY SHOE STORE A-24, NEW MARKET BAJAJ NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1201770100039585 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY GUPTA NA NA NA 71 BARKAT NAGAR TONK PHATAK JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413568072 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUKESH GUPTA RAMESH CHANDRA GUPTA 71 BARKAT NAGAR TONK PHATAK JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413568097 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIVEK NIRMAL AMBIKA KUMAR SHARMA D54-A SAWAI MADHO SINGH ROAD BANIPARK JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1201770100045257 1100 04-JAN-2026
SYED SHAHID LATIF SYED ABDUL LATEEF ROAD NO 10, 82623 BANJARA HILLS BAITUL NALAM HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30023910748386 13200 04-JAN-2026
AJOY MAJHI LATE GOVIND PRASADMAJHI ROCK ROOF APARTMENT PHASE-I  FLAT NO 35 ROAD NO 12 BANJARA HILLS HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413643889 1100 04-JAN-2026
PATURI SARADA NA NA NA STUDIO SYCAMORE APT PLOT NO 8-2-465  FLAT NO-108 BANJARA HILLS HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039414665006 2200 04-JAN-2026
G SHANMUA SHANMUASUNDARAM K GOVINDARAJULU 8-2-293821176AC1 BANJARA HILLS ROAD NO 12 M L A COLONY HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30267936294913 77 04-JAN-2026
RITESH KUMAR AGARWAL RATAN LAL AGARWAL PLOT NO 22 H NO 431 SAGAR SOCIETY ROAD NO 2 BANJARA HILLS HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30047641903887 1100 04-JAN-2026
BETTALA ANNAPURNA MUNAGALA BASAVALINGAM 11-13685A GREEN HILLS COLONY SAROORNAGAR HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30273410048829 2420 04-JAN-2026
GULSHAN LAL BHAGAT RAM 3 70 NEW NAGOLE DISTT R R , HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30002010229295 11000 04-JAN-2026
GANESH KUMAR PANTHAM NARSAIAH PANTHAM PLOT NO 297 BACK SIDE WATER TA ROAD NO 11 VASAVI COLONY S R K PURAM SAROOR NAGAR RANGA HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1301440001207639 55 04-JAN-2026
CHELLA PANDI A NA NA NA N0 2955 DR JJ NAGAR WEST MOGAPPAIR , , CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30021412719805 66 04-JAN-2026
LAKSHMAN K V NA NA NA 153, KURUVANKE, ARSIKERE HASSAN, KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30226911403267 484 04-JAN-2026
VINAYAK BHAT SHANTARAM BHAT NO 3158 3RD CROSS GAYATHRINAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30135620199863 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANJULA NAGARAJ NA NA NA NO 1270 1ST FLOOR MOOKAMBIKA NILAYA 8TH A MAIN PRAKASH NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630088431 1100 04-JAN-2026
S REERAMA NA NA NA NO 146 2ND CROSS 8TH MAIN PRAKASH NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630341054 1100 04-JAN-2026
G SHAKUNTHALA LATE SRI GOVINDASWAMYNAIDU 10 3RD CROSS MALLIGE THOTA CHOLURPALYA MAGDI ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810197605 2200 04-JAN-2026
NAGAMANI R SUNDARAM RAMALINGAM NO G3 1ST CROSS KESHAVANAGAR MAGADI ROAD , BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1203350000135769 33 04-JAN-2026
K BHASARAN NA NA NA 372, 10TH CROSS MAGADI ROAD , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30611490441123 2200 04-JAN-2026
C DHANANJAI C PADMANABHAN CO ABN AMRO BANK PRIVATE BANKING 99100 PRESTIGE TOWERS RESIDENCY ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30064410166805 1100 04-JAN-2026
TARIQ AHMAD BHAT ABDUL AHAD BHAT C-142  CENTURY PARK APARTMENTS 48, RICHMOND ROAD , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810323469 2200 04-JAN-2026
NISHANT FRANCIS FRANCIS BIVERA 92 DHONDUSA COMPLEX ING VYSYA BANK RETAIL BANKING R O BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30061010685801 1100 04-JAN-2026
RANJIT KUMAR JENA RADHA CHARAN JENA FLAT 210 SAHYADRI APTS MYSORE ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30135620121255 3300 04-JAN-2026
M R BALAVADHANAAJU M V RACHUTISETTY 91 H SIDDAIAH ROAD AMBIKA BUILDINGS WILSON GARDEN BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30135620055244 1100 04-JAN-2026
K R ANANDAUMA K V RAJAGOPALASETTY NO 14424 BALAJI ROAD II MAIN II BLOCK,   T R NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810270500 1100 04-JAN-2026
M P VEDAVATHI M N PRABHAKAR NO 21, 2ND MAIN , 2ND CROSS , THYAGARAJA NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30061010583776 1100 04-JAN-2026
B LAKSHMI NARAYANA LATE B VENKATAKRISHNAIAH SURABHI 208 7TH CROSS SHASTRI NAGARA T NAGARA PO BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630380924 1100 04-JAN-2026
H L RAJASEKARA H R LAKKANNA NO17,  SRIRANGADHAMA , 2ND CROSS, 4TH MAIN, BALAJINAGAR, BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1302080000081298 1100 04-JAN-2026
KESHAVA MURTHY HPUTTACHAR NA NA NA NO 51 1ST FLOOR 4TH MAIN ROAD MICO ROAD CROSS SOCIETY COLONY NANJAPPA LAYOUT ADUGOODI BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630791408 1100 04-JAN-2026
HEERAVATHI A S REENIV NO8 SAMVRUDHI CHINNAMMA LAYOUT PANCHAYATI OFFICE COMPOUND NEAR VIDYANJALI PUBLIC SCHOOL CHOLANAYAKANAHALLI BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810078132 1100 04-JAN-2026
J V ROGIRAU RAMAKRISHNAM RAJU 323, 1ST FLOOR III MAIN, 1ST BLOCK R T NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810304353 3300 04-JAN-2026
K GOVIND SINGH GANGARAM SINGH NO 21  1 B  MAIN B H BINNY GARMENT GANGANAGAR EXTN BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30018310780396 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEENA P NA NA NA NO 29 ANNAPOORNA 2ND CROSS T P VENUGOPAL LAYOUT GANGANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30113526502893 2200 04-JAN-2026
B EERE GOWDA NA NA NA NO 30 6TH CROSS KRISHNAPPA BLOCK GANDHINAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630370290 1100 04-JAN-2026
R ASHOK AO K RAMACHANDRA RAO NO 47 17TH CROSS KANAKANAGAR R T NAGAR POST BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630373042 1100 04-JAN-2026
M S UDHEERKUAR M B SIDDAPPA 6 C-310,  PAVANA , OMBR LAYOUT, BANASWADI BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1302080000087213 1100 04-JAN-2026
M P ADANABHANNABOODIRI SANKARAN NAMBOODIRI NO 767 M PILLAPPA COMPOUND POST BANASAWADI MNR SUBBANNA PALYA M S N G R BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630331173 1100 04-JAN-2026
S AMHODH S NAGABHUHANAM 245A, 17TH CROSS 9TH MAIN, SECTOR VI H S R LAYOUT BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810308904 1100 04-JAN-2026
S N AUUYADEVI NA NA NA NO 94 2ND CROSS S T BED LAYOUT KORAMANGALA BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630370224 7700 04-JAN-2026
SARANG SURESH BHUTE SURESH WAMANRAO BHUTE DF2 OASIS BREEZE APTS 6TH MAIN AECS LAYOUT D BLOCK KUNADQLA HALLI BANGALORE NORTH BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA MAHARASHTRA CHANDRAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30226910119897 858 04-JAN-2026
RAMESHCHANDRA DESHPANDE NA NA NA VILLA NO8001 1ST FLOOR, FERNS PARADISE DODDANEKUNDI, OPPTO TOTAL MALL NRMARATHA HALLI OUTER RING RD BENGALURU INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30087020024795 1100 04-JAN-2026
K UMA RANI VINAY KUMAR G 485 1ST FLOOR C M H ROAD INDIRANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192611319438 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBRAMANIAN T R RAMASUBRAMANIAN T S 9 1ST MAIN DEFENCE COLONY INDIRA NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30131320303537 2200 04-JAN-2026
B V PURUSHOTHAMA M VENKATASWAY NO 2 1ST MAIN HUNTING COLONY BINNAMANGALA INDIRANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630370679 4400 04-JAN-2026
YOGANAND T B DAYALU BUDDHA NO 552 9TH A MAIN ROAD INDIRANAGAR FIRST STAGE , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630915447 143 04-JAN-2026
SEBASTIAN CUTINHO JOACHIM CUTINHO 313 5TH B MAIN 2ND CROSS REMCO LAYOUT VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810110644 1100 04-JAN-2026
DR B SUNILRAO B SRINIVAS RAO 4, KOUNDINYA 4TH CROSS, 5TH MAIN RPC LAYOUT, VIJAYANAGAR II STAGE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810310913 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUDHIR M V M B VANDAL 31751ST F CROSS SERVICE ROAD, BEHIND BTS DEPOT R P C LAYOUTWEST VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810323129 1100 04-JAN-2026
R PHANINDAN NA NA NA NO 22, YAMUNA BLOCK GOOD WILL APTS CHANDRA LAYOUT BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30061010687171 1100 04-JAN-2026
DINESH KUMAR TEWARY RAM NARESH TEWARY BEHIND HIRA KUNJ APARTMENT KADAM KUAN NALA ROAD PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30133017901590 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJ KUMAR YADAV DASAI GOPE HO TEJAN HOPE D N DAS ROAD BENGALI AKHARA BANKIPORE , PATNA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30021414772372 275 04-JAN-2026
JETENDRA KUMAR SHALIGRAM SINGH SO SHALIGRAM SINGH 55A SAIDPUR PAHLI GALI , PATNA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-1204470006322547 231 04-JAN-2026
POMPA DEVI NA NA NA DALHATTA MARUFGANJ PATNACITY PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30267933473365 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOPAL SAH LATE RAM CHANDRASAH GANESH LALL ROAD PO-BEGAMPUR PATNA CITY, PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30088814850844 550 04-JAN-2026
USHA GUPTA RAM KRISHNA PRASAD CO MANISH MEDICAL STORES PURAB DARWAZA BEGUMPUR PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30112715421450 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUDHA AGRAWAL ASHOK KUMAR AGRAWAL SO B D AGRAWAL MORCHA ROAD BEGUMPUR PATNA CITY H TOLA PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30047640297185 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHOUDHARY NARENDRA NARAYANROY CHOUDHARY UDIT NARAYANROY 209 A, RAM  VRIKSHA  RAY  PATH NEHRU NAGAR,  TOWN  VILL - PATNA LANDMARK NEAR  SATISH  CHANDRA  MISHRA PATNA, BIHAR INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30007910411119 220 04-JAN-2026
NATARAJAN DR K NIRANJAN NO 2644, 28TH MAIN, 36TH A CROSS, 9TH BLOCK, JAYANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30009511054293 550 04-JAN-2026
S G AJAYKUMAR NA NA NA 2603 38 B CROSS 26TH MAIN JAYANAGAR 9TH BLOCK BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1205460000049397 825 04-JAN-2026
SHEBIN ANTO NA NA NA CHIRAYATH PADATHIPARAMBIL HOUSE MOORKANAD P O THRISSUR THRISSUR INDIA KERALA TRICHUR DPID-CLID-IN30163741429608 66 04-JAN-2026
LAKSHMI SUDHAKARAN NA NA NA MACHINGATH HOUSE ASHTAMICHIRA PO PULIYILAKKUNNU THRISSUR THRISSUR KERALA INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-IN30611410068881 82.5 04-JAN-2026
USHA K H NA NA NA 12  63 B USHUS PALLAM LANE KOOVAPADAM KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30023912197199 27.5 04-JAN-2026
JASMIN NEELASH NA NA NA 8930 VIJAY NIVAS KOOVAPADAM KOCHI KOCHI INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30133020070166 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUKHENDRA LAL SEN NA NA NA 3 B 802 AVISHIKTA PH 1 3691 PURBANCHAL KALITALA ROAD , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30125013223190 4400 04-JAN-2026
TULSHI BISWAS M L BISWAS FLAT NO 71 RUCHIRA RESI TOWER 3 PURBACHAL KALITALA MAIN ROAD EM BY PASS KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30290240646829 264 04-JAN-2026
AVIJIT BANERJEE MUKTINATH BANERJEE 9 A N G BASAK ROAD DUMDUM , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30047640521447 220 04-JAN-2026
RAMA PROSAD GOSWAMI LT LALIT MOHONGOSWAMI FLAT NO 414, 7, K B SARANI, ANANDAM HOUSING ,SCHEME-II KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30611490230058 2200 04-JAN-2026
REBOTILAL KOROTIA LATE GHASIRAM KOROTIA SAHID ANANTA DUTTA SRN PO RAJBARI , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30039413676298 2200 04-JAN-2026



PRAVEEN LATA SONI NA NA NA D-44 SANJAY COLONEY DWARIKAPURI R P A ROAD JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413070879 1100 04-JAN-2026
A R BHNDI NA NA NA 49  VIDYUT ABHIYANTA COLONY MALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30001110438445 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHAN LAL AMERIA SH KANHIYA LALGUPTA PLOT NO 2,JAGDISH VIHAR COLONY, BUS STAND KE PAAS, JAGATPURA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1201060500016722 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM KIRTY GROTRA NA NA NA C-244 MALVIYA NAGAR , JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30270020039649 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHAH KUNJBALA SHAH LALIT NARAIN 104-5 BAJRANG VIHAR NEAR GOPALPURA BYE PASS , JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039412355529 1100 04-JAN-2026
VETCHA RADHIKA NA NA NA H NO 2-41W21305, SAI NAGAR COLONY, FLAT NO 305, CHAITANYA CHAMBERS, CHAITANYAPURI HYDERABAD, ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30115112597528 1100 04-JAN-2026
JITENDRA HASSANI SURESH KUMAR HASSANI 80, EKTA MARG GIRNAR COLONY VAISHALI NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1203660000077030 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANGITA TODI NA NA NA B -13 VISHIST MARG SHYAM NAGAR JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30270020090547 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUMANLATA SH JAIPAL SINGH 14103, KAVERI PATH MANSAROVAR , JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1201060500020678 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHA RANI MOHINDRA ANIL KUMAR MOHINDRA CO ANIL KUMAR MOHINDRA 81123, CHAKITSALYA MARG, MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1201770100072135 49.5 04-JAN-2026
HARJEET KAUR NA NA NA 3430 B, SHIPRA PATH KIRAN PATH MANSAROVAR JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30295120166135 55 04-JAN-2026
USHA AGARWAL NA NA NA 300605 SWARN PATH MANSAROVER JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30116030202497 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAVITA JETHRA SURESH JETHRA 201 VIDYUT NAGAR  A AJMER ROAD JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133018526685 1100 04-JAN-2026
PADMA DEVI SONI SHANKER LAL SONI FLAT NO F-2 B-1562 DEVENDRA RESIDENCY STADIUM ROAD CHITRAKOOT JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30116030169214 1100 04-JAN-2026
SONAL GUPTA NA NA NA 356 VIDHYADHAR NAGAR , JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30270020068995 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHUPENDRA KUMAR PAREEK KAILESH CHANDRA PAREEK PNOC-295 , OLD VIDHYADHAR NAGAR JAIPUR RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30116030140456 550 04-JAN-2026
D LOGANATHAN LATE M DEVARAJAN NO 11 G N KOIL STREET MAGAZINE  PURAM VYASARPADI CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30108022105076 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHYLAJA YUVARAJ NA NA NA AP 692, 25TH STREET JBLOCK, THIRUVALLUVAR KUDIYIRUPPU ANNA NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30169610087539 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARIKRISHNA REDDY P NA NA NA NO 32097 5TH STREET NERU NAGAR 13TH MAIN ROAD ANNA NAGAR WEST CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30136410107040 352 04-JAN-2026
JAYA BASKAR J S JAYARAMAN V 3 4 T H MAIN ROAD ANNANAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30060110294077 1100 04-JAN-2026
SIVAKUMAR V V S ENUGOPALAN AK 26 11TH MAIN ROAD ANNA NAGAR WEST , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30021410592114 1100 04-JAN-2026
C KUMAR M CUNNIAH 1176, G BLOCK 15TH STREET ANNA NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30009511298100 3300 04-JAN-2026
MANIMEKALAI SUBRAMANIYAN NA NA NA FLAT NO 5, SRINIKAYTHANAM, L- BLOCK, 2175, 7TH STREET 12TH MAIN ROAD, ANNA NAGAR WEST, CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30223611580816 1100 04-JAN-2026
JANAKI BALAKRISHNAN BALAKRISHNAN CHENATAPRATH CHATHOTH JAYA PRABA R 60, PLOT NO 3850 14TH STREET, ANNA NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30048411678686 1100 04-JAN-2026
S PRAANNA LATE T VSUBBARAYA 36 R K LAYOUT 1ST STAGE , , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810223537 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMA PRASAD A P G ANANDARAO NO2752, 6TH MAIN, 17TH CROSS, BSK II STAGE, BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30023911648976 22 04-JAN-2026
T BALAKRISHNA LATE K THIMMAIAH NO 8 14 TH MAIN ROAD PADMANABHA NAGAR BANGALORE , INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30113526161079 1100 04-JAN-2026
LATHA S MURTHY G V SRINIASAMURTHY NO 2644 8TH A MAIN BANASHANKARI 2ND STAGE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30113526245827 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHRILAKSHMI H SHRINIVAS N P NO 711 19TH MAIN 20TH CROSS BSK 3RD STAGE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630366885 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRA SHEKAR NATARAJAN NA NA NA 95 UPSTAIRS 7TH CROSS R K LAYOUT I STAGE PADMANABHANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30047640743555 1100 04-JAN-2026
PARIMALA SANJEEVKUMAR TYAGI VENKAJI RAMACHANDRA KULKARNI CO ANIL KUMAR S DESHPANDE NO 156 R 14 LAYOUT PADMANABHANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30047640768876 1100 04-JAN-2026
PREM KUMAR CP C V PRATHAPAN CHIRAMEL HOUSE PASHNITHODU BRIDGE PALLURUTHY COCHIN KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30023910783475 1100 04-JAN-2026
VCINDU NA NA NA INDEEVARAM,VADAKUMTHODATHMATOM ESI ROAD PALLURUTHYPO ERNAKULAM KERALA INDIA KERALA COCHIN DPID-CLID-1202980000022705 11 04-JAN-2026
ANUTV NA NA NA INDEEVARAM, VADAKKUMTHODATH MATOM, PALLURUTHY,KOCHI ERNAKULAM KERALA INDIA KERALA COCHIN DPID-CLID-1202980000112664 11 04-JAN-2026
MANGALA MANOHARA PRABHU NA NA NA MANOHAR NIVAS PALLURUTHY PALLURUTHY COCHIN INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30023912107782 550 04-JAN-2026
ARJUN T V NA NA NA 122304 INDEEVARAM VADAKKUMTODATHU MADOM KOCHI PALLURUTHY ERNAKULAM KERALA INDIA KERALA COCHIN DPID-CLID-1601480000861230 110 04-JAN-2026
AJAY KUMAR NARANG PREM NATH NARANG HNO-622,KATARI BAGH,NAVAL BASE KOCHI , , INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30060110172158 11 04-JAN-2026
N A KRISH NA NA NA ATHIRA THEVARA , COCHIN KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-1202390000175195 1100 04-JAN-2026
ALAPPAT SIVARAMAKRISHNA MENON T MANIKYA MENON ALAPPAT HOUSE ALAPPAT ROAD RAVIPURAM COCHIN KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-1202390000000501 2200 04-JAN-2026
THULASAMMA VENKATA KRISHNAIAH #59, 2ND MAIN 4TH CROSS I FLOOR CHANDRA LAYOUT , BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1202990000149757 1100 04-JAN-2026
UMA SHASHIDHAR RAJASHEKAR SHIVAPPA GOWDARA NO 1178 I CROSS 7 TH MAIN RPC LAYOUT VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30021413459528 896.5 04-JAN-2026
HEMAVATHI R SOMASHEKAR P NO 2920  13TH MAIN R P C LAYOUT VIJAYNAGAR  IIND STAGE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30135620156110 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANJULA C K SL HALESHAPPA NO 2819 19TH MAIN ROAD M C LAYOUT VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630374851 1100 04-JAN-2026
A KRISHN RJU LATE N AATHARAJU 320 G 1ST FLOOR 9TH A MAIN 40TH CROSS 5TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630692794 1650 04-JAN-2026
GEETHA SHANKAR NA NA NA NO4C-215, 4TH CROSS, EAST OF NGEF LAY OUT, KASTURI NAGAR, BANGALORE, KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30226910676473 2090 04-JAN-2026
C JAYARAMA NA NA NA 36 10TH CROSS 2ND MAIN HORAMAVU ROAD ASHERAVAD COLONY NEAR RING ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30135620034265 1100 04-JAN-2026
S M GUDDEWADI NA NA NA SUBBAIANA PALYA 2ND CROSS JAIJAWANNAGAR CHIKBANASWADI BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30135620127357 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHARADA S BAJENTRI S H C O SHARON SHARADA 529 EX SERVICE MEN COLONY DODDABANASAWADI BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30135620154510 1100 04-JAN-2026
VAMANA SHETTIGAR POOVAPPA SHETTIGAR OLD NO 24 B CROSS NEW NO 32 5TH CROSS NARAYANA REDDY ROAD VIJAYA BANK COLONY RAMAMURTHY NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630374182 4400 04-JAN-2026
K N SREEDHARAAIR K NARYAN NAIR NO 1444 CROSS CHICK BANASWADI MARUTHI SEVANAGAR PO BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630374834 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJAYALAKSHMI N NAINARAPPAN NO 309 4TH  A  MAIN ROAD 6TH PHASE WEST OF CHORD ROAD RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1203000000618571 5.5 04-JAN-2026
ALUVALA SUDHAKARU PEDDHASUBBARAYUDU ALUVALA PURUSHOTTAMA REDDY BLDG, SEETHARAM PALYA, MAHADWAPUR, BANGLORE KAR INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30198310197536 1045 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP SHEKAR NA NA NA NO403, MUKUND APARTMENTS, 22 AND 221, PALM GROVE ROAD, AUSTIN TOWN BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30061010515105 1100 04-JAN-2026
M PRAKASA NA NA NA NO 36, 3RD MAIN, 6TH CROSS,IYYAPPA TEMPLE BOLCK VIVEKNAGAR POST, BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1302080000074736 550 04-JAN-2026
BINOD KUMAR SHRI GORE LALTANTI CIRCLE STATIONERY DEPARTMENT, SBI NEW PATLIPUTRA PATNA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30112715515849 2200 04-JAN-2026
RANJAN KUMAR LATE KANTESHWAR RAJAK STATE BANK OF INDIA CSD  LHO NEW PPCOLONY PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30112715777344 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA NAND JHA MURLIDHAR JHA FLAT NO 204,ANUPAM VIHAR NEHRU NAGAR PATLIPUTRA COLONY PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30133018288963 3300 04-JAN-2026
RINA MALLICK SUJEET NATH MALLICK FNO 104 ANNAPURNA VIHAR EAST OF PATEL CHOWK VIJAY NAGAR PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30133018752995 1100 04-JAN-2026
MIRA BISWAS SUNIL CHANDRA BISWAS SUNIL CHANDRA BISWAS FRINDS CHS AG COLONY ROAD ASHIANA NAGAR PO B V COLL PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30267933334798 1100 04-JAN-2026
VISHNU KANT SINGH SHEO PRASHAN SINGH SO S P SINGH MAUSOM COLONY ASHOKPURI KHAJPURA PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30047641148545 3300 04-JAN-2026
BIRESH RANJAN LATE DR RAMCHANDRAPRASAD CO LATE DRRCPRASAD OPP-PARK, ROAD NO-3 RAJENDRA NAGAR PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30088814849225 3300 04-JAN-2026
SREEDEVI NUTHETI NA NA NA NO SN A4-206  SNEHA APARTMENTS GODAVARI BLOCK N G V  KORAMANGALA BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30135620151738 2200 04-JAN-2026
SABYASACHI MOHANTY BASANT KUMAR MOHANTY 601  A  KUMARADHARA NATIONAL GAMES VILLAGE KORAMANGALA BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30113526431618 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOTHI SAI VASUDEVAN DEENADAYALAN K V 1C PALM TREE PLACE APARTMENTS VICTORIA LAYOUT BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30267931249877 4400 04-JAN-2026
SRIPATHY KRISHNA KRISHNA VENKATRAMANA BHAT NO 373B 9TH CROSS H NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30061011039529 110 04-JAN-2026
S LOGARAJ N SRIKATIAH NO 226-2272 8TH MAIN 3RD FLOOR SRINIVASA NAGAR BSK 3RD STAGE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630367925 1100 04-JAN-2026
M ANGILAL NA NA NA 11 MUNSHI AKABAR HUSSAIN ROAD CUBBONPET BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30223610071324 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHIVAPPA S NA NA NA 1001 MANAGER RANGANNA LANE MANAVARTHIPET BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30177410110646 682 04-JAN-2026
BHARAT KUMAR NA NA NA PEE TEE FASHIONS 2ND FLOOR RAJATHA COMPLEX CHICKPET BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810298268 1100 04-JAN-2026
M S ANAND M SUBBAIAH SETTY NO 562, POLICE ROAD RANASINGH PET , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30009510415127 1100 04-JAN-2026
M SUNITHA S RAVI KIRAN NO 1  IIND CROSS ADINARAYANA SWAMY TEMPLE STREET THIRUKAPPA LANE COTTONPET  BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30135620144266 1100 04-JAN-2026
PUNARAM NA NA NA PUNARAM KUNDAN MARKET D S LANE CHICKPET CROSS BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30135620164353 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRABHAVATHI N BHAT NARAYANA BHAT 786 MES ROAD GOKULA EXTENSION , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30269510004732 3300 04-JAN-2026
BHUVANESWARI V HARIHARAKRISHNAN V D 37, SHRIRAM SADHANA APARTMENTS M S R MAIN ROAD GOKULA BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30135620117409 550 04-JAN-2026
MANJUNATH K S NA NA NA 15210 13 TH B MAIN GOKUL I STAGE I PHASE MATTIKERE LAYOUT BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630146813 1100 04-JAN-2026
K SHANAR NA NA NA 11 CHITRAKUTANNEXEAPTS 551, 4TH MAIN ROAD, MALLESWARAM,  BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1302080000087587 1100 04-JAN-2026
UMARANI GADDIPATI NA NA NA 3883 RT SANJEEVA REDDY NAGAR , HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1202990000241881 2200 04-JAN-2026
PALLIKONDA JYOTHIRMAYI MOTTADI PAVANA MURTHY HNO 7 PHASE II J P N NAGAR MIYAPUR HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039412249174 1100 04-JAN-2026
GAYATRI DEVI VANIMISETTI SESHU MURTY VANIMISETTI FLAT NO 202 SAI PRASHANTHI 8 3 222C1A AND B202 B123 124 MADHURA NAGAR HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30102221409278 11 04-JAN-2026
T J YOHI JL THAMMALLA HNO1-494 PLOT NO 111 SURYA NAGAR COLONY UPPALHYD NEAR REGISTRATION OFFICE UPPAL ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1201090004381989 88 04-JAN-2026
D SRINIVAS D NARSIMHA H NO 3-4-6319A2 SRI RAMANAPURAM RAMANTHAPUR HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413632784 1100 04-JAN-2026
SIRIKURI MANOHAR REDDY NA NA NA 2 17 7626 ANNAPURNA COLONY EAST KALYANPUR   UPPAL K V RANGAREDDY HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30102220242430 1100 04-JAN-2026
UTPAL RANJAN DAS HIRALAL DAS 344 NANDAN NAGAR BELGHARIA CALCUTTA , INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30036021257480 2200 04-JAN-2026
PASADI SWAMI NAIDU NA NA NA BLOCK-2 1C 590 ANANDHA PALLY NEAR BDMI PRATAPGADH GARIA S O , NORTH 24 PARGANAS INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR DPID-CLID-IN30177411200742 1100 04-JAN-2026
PIJUSH KANTI BARUA NA NA NA 229 SREE RAMPUR  NORTH FLAT NO-5 KOEL APARTMENT GARIA KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30039413617799 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAYASHREE BANERJEE PARIMAL BANERJEE P129 USHA PARK SUVADA APARTMENT BLOCK A FLAT 4 CALCUTTA , INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30036021317198 4400 04-JAN-2026
CHITTA RANJAN GUPTA LATE NISHI BHUSHANGUPTA B 2 PRITHA APARTMENT 482 MAHAMAYA TALA GARIA, KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30125028610490 4400 04-JAN-2026
SAMIR BHATTACHARYA NA NA NA D 25 GROUND FLOOR KALACHAND PARA KAMDOHORI GARIA KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30267930254052 6600 04-JAN-2026
PRITI PANDEY CHANDRA KUMAR PANDEY GARIA MAIN RD , SOUTH HIGH APTT KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30267933452984 275 04-JAN-2026
JHINUK CHATTERJEE ANSHUMAN CHATTERJEE VICTORIA ENCLAVE  FLAT 4A 1947 GARIA MAIN ROAD NEAR MANDAR CINEMA KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30135650006459 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARENDRA BHAGATH S UREH UREHBHAGATH PLOT NO-2980 Z-BLOCK ANNANAGAR 13TH MAIN CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413638066 1100 04-JAN-2026
H ANNAPOORANI RS NEELAKANDAN AH 238, 8TH MAIN ROAD FIRST MAIN STREET ANNA NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30243720120649 220 04-JAN-2026
R SHAADAMANI S KANDAPPAN AI 82 NEW NO AI 13 5TH STREET ANNA NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30135640026364 2200 04-JAN-2026
PREMAKRISHNAN K R ISHNAN 1844 KURINJI COLONY 4TH AVENUE ANNA NAGAR , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30047642025889 1100 04-JAN-2026
SELVAKUMAR ANDREWS SO LATE TANDREWS Y-5, NEW NOY-69 II FLOOR, 5TH MAIN ROAD ANNA NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30611490839313 1100 04-JAN-2026
REETA ANDREWS WO SELVAKUMAR ANDREWS Y-5, NEW NOY-69, II FLOOR 5TH MAIN ROAD ANNA NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30611490839320 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHARMENDRA KUMAR SAINI BABU LAL SAINI 527 BUS STAND MANOHARPUR TEHSIL SHAHPURA JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413666005 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA SARRAF NA NA NA SARRAF COLONY BASSI , DISTT  JAIPUR RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30270020068348 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAYAMUDDIN SH ILAMUDDIN KASAIYO KA MOHAHALLA MORI BAHAR WARD NO-21 , CHOMU INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039411931294 4400 04-JAN-2026
PREM CHAND KUMAWAT SH BODU RAMKUMAWAT OPP KRISHNA PLAZA,NAGAR NIGAM STADIUM,BEHIND BO INDIA,NEAR BHASKAR TAILORS,SANGANER JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1201060500076571 110 04-JAN-2026
JYOTSNA GUPTA NA NA NA 7143 RADHA BALLABH MARG SANGANER , DIST JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413127885 1100 04-JAN-2026
NASRUDDIN JAHUR MOHAMMAD IOCL MD SITAPUR INDUSTRIAL AREA TONK ROAD JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413666193 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHIVAJI RAM YOGI LTSH MALUA RAMYOGI 171106,107 PRATAP NAGAR RHB, SANGANER JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1202920000011306 1100 04-JAN-2026
REKHA MURKYA SHRI RAM RATANCHAPPERWAL HOUSE NO 131132 MRADANG TAKIJ KE PICHE ARYA NAGAR AJMER RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER DPID-CLID-IN30167010299553 220 04-JAN-2026
RONIL ARYA DEVENDER ARYA BRIJ BHAWAN ESI HOSPITAL KE SAMNE COLLEGE ROAD BEAWAR AJMER BEAWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER DPID-CLID-1203320013093043 1650 04-JAN-2026
USHA SHARMA NA NA NA 185, JAI NAGAR RAMDEV ROAD PALI RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI DPID-CLID-1203460000375529 742.5 04-JAN-2026
RAJESHREE KISHORKUMAR VYAS NA NA NA GURUNANAK COLONY ABU ROAD DISTT -SIROHI RAJASTHAN INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30090710216379 1100 04-JAN-2026
KANAK MAL MEHTA VARDI CHAND MEHTA 15-A, BAPU NAGAR SENTHI, CHITTORGARH, RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN CHITTORGARH DPID-CLID-IN30226911639030 599.5 04-JAN-2026
P S NNAIK NA NA NA H NO 153 VALMIKA 7TH CROSS OPP BDA COMPLEX 2ND STAGE NO-2ND BLOCK NAGARBHAVI BENGALURU KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1301440001108023 8800 04-JAN-2026
KAVITHA SHETTY BHUJANGA SHETTY NO92 3RD MAIN ROAD 5TH CROSS NAGARABHAVI ROAD SVG NAGAR BHIND SINDHU APRTS BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30226914571988 11 04-JAN-2026
K C RAJA NA NA NA ANJALI,ASHOKA ROAD,KALOOR , , KOCHI KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-1202390000071375 770 04-JAN-2026
ABDUL SALAM NA NA NA SABINA MANZIL, 36371, ROYAL AVENUE DESABHIMANI ROAD, KALOOR ERNAKULAM KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-1204470000880941 110 04-JAN-2026
SANGEETHA JOE JOE JOSEPH PAIKEDAY & PAIKEDAY LAWYERS SRM ROAD ERNAKULAM NORTH P O KOCHI KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-1202390000090054 5500 04-JAN-2026
VINOD GOPINATH ALICKAL NA NA NA E-3, LAKE TERRACE APARTMENTS, SUBHASH CHANDRA BOSE RD, CHETTICHIRA COCHIN, ERNAKULAM, KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30226911251283 93.5 04-JAN-2026
P N SUMILA T V DEAPRASAD 1391 THARA YIL HOUSE VYTTILA COCHIN INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30039411838049 1100 04-JAN-2026
SIDHARTH MURALI T V MURALI THARA YIL HOUSE VYTTILA , COCHIN INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30039411838057 1100 04-JAN-2026
T V DEAPRASAD T N VASAVA THARAYIL HOUSE VYTTILA , COCHIN INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30039411838065 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEVI MURALI T V MURALI THARA YIL HOUSE VYTTILA , COCHIN INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30039411838112 1100 04-JAN-2026
INDULEKHA MURALI T V MURALI THARAYIL HOUSE VYTTILA , COCHIN INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30039411890943 1100 04-JAN-2026
PANDURANGAM DUPATI PATTABHI CHETTY H NO FLAT NO 604 MY HOME JEWEL JADE MADINAGUDA MIYAPUR HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1204470006983781 1100 04-JAN-2026
BODI SITA LAKSHMI NA NA NA HNO 1-8-661 1-8-702338 BLOCK PBR ESTATE PADMA COLONY NALLAKUNTA MUSHEERABAD HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1301440001347261 44 04-JAN-2026
SINGIRIKONDA SATHYANARAYANA SINGIRIKONDA LINGAIAH 2 2 1107111 TILAK NAGAR HYDERABAD , ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30051313744905 22 04-JAN-2026
A RM RMCHRY LATE A NRSIMHCHRY 1-8-72616 BRINDAWAN COLONY ACHIAH NAGAR NALLAKUNTA HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039414084822 5500 04-JAN-2026
AKAMNAGESHWAR RAO ANB RAO FLAT NO-201 8-3-167R90 SAI SURYA APTS,RAJEEVNAGAR HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30286310001121 1100 04-JAN-2026
G N VAYATRIAPARA G ESWAR 301 MATATOWER4S SERWEL CO OP HOU SOC LTD YOUSUF GUDA HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30267931851942 3300 04-JAN-2026
SUKHDEV KUMAR DHOTE NATHYAJI DHOTE H NO 10-3466 MALKAJIGIRI VASANTHAPURI R R DIST HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1203320000678312 330 04-JAN-2026
ZIAOUL RAHMAN HABIBUR RAHMAN IOCL MD PATNA TERMINAL SIPARA PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30267931616784 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIRENDRA KUMAR RAMESH PRASAD ROY D 60 P C COLONY LOHIA NAGAR KANKARBAGH PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30267933384109 440 04-JAN-2026
SANJEEV RANJAN RAJ NARAYAN JHA ROAD  NO  8  EAST PATEL  NAGAR  HOUSE  NO 25 NEAR  PATEL NAGAR TELEPHONE EXCHANGE PATNA , BIHAR INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30007910211470 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEBASISH CHAUDHURI NA NA NA 22 BISWAS NURSERY LN KOLKATA , WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30051311864977 82.5 04-JAN-2026
NAYANESHWAR PAL CHOUDHURY NITISHWAR PAL CHOUDHURY 13, RAMTHAKUR PARK, BAGHAJATIN, , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30210510079475 2200 04-JAN-2026
ARUN KUMAR CHIRANIA NA NA NA MS SHYAM COLLECTION 7C LINDSAY STREET 1ST FLOOR FLAT NO 5 KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30125010200241 1100 04-JAN-2026
LADU GOPAL AGARWALA NA NA NA CO S K SINGHANIA AND CO, 19A JAWAHARLAL NEHRU ROAD, , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30068510369657 7700 04-JAN-2026



KARI SHAW LATE MAHAVIR SHAW IOC LTD MD P4 OIL INSTALLATION ROAD LUBE FIELD PAHARPUR KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30039413596197 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDDHASIL DEY DULAL CHANDRA DEY P16, TARATALA ROAD , , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30295120039247 1100 04-JAN-2026
UMA SARAF MANAV SARAF SURYA BUILDING P17, BLOCK-B, LAKETOWN, 1 ST FLOOR NEAR MANSA BARI KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30022210039757 2200 04-JAN-2026
BIMAL MANNA GUNADHAR MANNA 2091 MONDAL PARA LANE , , KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-1202990001572625 22 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR KEDIA DWARIKA PRASAD KED EE 197, SALT LAKE CITY BL-EE, FLAT- 1 GHARAUNDA KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30077310104043 4400 04-JAN-2026
NAZEER AHMED ABDUL SATTAR HO NO 17 1 335 A 308 KHALANDER NAGAR BEHIND SANTOSH NAGAR HYDERABAD INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30018311783825 2200 04-JAN-2026
S P EHWARAA LATE PURUDAPPA NO 711  5TH MAIN 1ST CROSS SARVABOUMANAGARA CHIKKALLASANDRA SUBRAMANYARAM UTTARAHALLI BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630142377 1100 04-JAN-2026
MALLIKARJUNAPPA M NA NA NA NO 711 MALLIKARJUNA NILAYA 5TH MAIN FIRST CROSS SARVABOWMANAJARA CHIKKALLASANDRA BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630210612 1100 04-JAN-2026
J LAKSHMIPATHY J MUNASWAMI NAIDU NO 2 1ST CROSS 1ST MAIN MANJUNATH NAGAR GOWDANPALYA CHIKKALSANDRA BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630370636 550 04-JAN-2026
REDDI R V NA NA NA BLOCK D -5, FLAT NO122, KENDRIYA VIHAR YELAHANKA BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30334010005638 165 04-JAN-2026
VIJAYACHANDRA RAGHAVENDRA RAO RAGHAVENDRA RAO NO 1301, 16TH B CROSS NEAR CHIKKABOMMASANDRA CIRCLE YELAHANKA NEW TOWN BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30226912079309 132 04-JAN-2026
RAGHAVENDRA CHAR HM NA NA NA NO 220 SOMESHWARA NILAYA 13TH A CROSS 2ND MAIN A SECTOR YELAHANKA NEW TOWN BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30051315248076 275 04-JAN-2026
SIDHARTHA SHENOY NA NA NA NO 05 VITHOLA KALENA, AGRANARA, BANNERGHATTA ROAD, BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30226911016636 1787.5 04-JAN-2026
H P SURESA NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD DVKT DEVANGONTHI BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630369334 2200 04-JAN-2026
VASANTHI K SADASHIV S NAYAK ASSTMANAGER, IOB, EAST END MAIN ROAD BRANCH 9TH BLOCK, JAYANAGAR, BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1302080000087441 2200 04-JAN-2026
B SRIDEVI B S VPRAAD 1925 SOUTH END C ROAD JAYANAGAR 9TH BLOCK , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30047642159833 7700 04-JAN-2026
NAVEENA LAKSHMI A A RUN KUMR 2334, LAKSHMI NILAYA 20TH CROSS K R ROAD B S K 2ND STAGE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30061010684431 2200 04-JAN-2026
G P CHIKKARIYAA G C PUTTAPPA NO 24, 1ST FLOOR 2ND CROSS ,BSK 2ND STAGE 2ND MAIN ,KANR KA KAYOUT BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30061010686942 2200 04-JAN-2026
SRISHA S VEDARTH V R SIYENGA NO 765 24TH CROSS K R ROAD BSK 2ND STAGE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30192630448631 5500 04-JAN-2026
G M OHANKUARI CHENDU PRABHU NO 463, 2ND C MAIN NAGARABHAVI, 11TH BOLCK 2ND STAGE, BANGALORE NORTH BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30223610482629 5500 04-JAN-2026
VIJAYA KAMATH M C N RAMAHADRA 35 9TH D MAIN NIVEDITHA APTS BHAIRAVESHWARANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30135620146018 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRASANNA B R B RAM HAT 655 5TH CROSS 10TH MAIN BANASNANKARI 1ST STAGE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30223610047996 1100 04-JAN-2026
O R UMESH NA NA NA SENIOR MANAGER R66322736 MS BEML NEW THIPPASANDRA POST , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30051310448377 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATISH BEKAL LAXMAN BEKAL FLAT 11 , FIRST FLOOR , 361367 VARADARAJANILAYAM ANNEXE HARIBHAVAN,PUTTAPA L NEW THIPASANDRA,BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30023910653706 22 04-JAN-2026
GANESH Y S Y V SUBRAMANAM 20, J P NAGAR 8TH PHASE RBI GAUTHAM HOUSING SOCIETY LAYOUT KOTHNUR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810323307 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBHAJIT GHOSH SUJIT KUMAR GHOSH M-156 9TH CROSS STREET THIRUVALLUVAR NAGAR TIRUVANMIYUR CHEENAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30223610857363 165 04-JAN-2026
IYYAPPAN V VENKATAGURUNATHAN S NEW 24 OLD12 3RD CROSS STREET DR RADHAKRISHNAN NAGAR THIRUVANMIYUR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30044110985238 1100 04-JAN-2026
NATARAJAN V VENKATARAMA IYER V KUMARALAYA NEW 49 OLD 20 KALASHETRA ROAD THIRUVANMIYUR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30131320715841 2200 04-JAN-2026
MITESH RAMESHCHANDRA MEHTA RAMESHCHANDRA PRAHLADJI MEHTA TYPE III18 K ANU KIRAN COLONY P O BHABANAGAR RAWATBHATA RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN CHITTORGARH DPID-CLID-IN30267933240083 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL BHARDWAJ OM PRAKASH BHARDWAJ 462 DULARI BHAVAN , NEAR OLD POULTRY FARM DADWARA KOTAJN RAJSTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN KOTA DPID-CLID-IN30247040099377 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR JAT CHANDRA RAM JAT VILLAGE -59 DHOLAS TEHSIL LAXMANGARH DIST SIKAR LAXMANGARH RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR DPID-CLID-1201210100487716 550 04-JAN-2026
MANINDER KAUR DEVINDER SINGH 16 INF DIV SIGNL REGT , CO 56 APO INDIA RAJASTHAN SRI GANGANAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30223610164026 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA TAK NA NA NA NEAR POST OFFICE UPARALA DHANI KHATU KHURD CHHOTIKHTU NAGAUR , DIDWANA RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR DPID-CLID-IN30021423741737 55 04-JAN-2026
MANOHAR SINGH J JAYARAMA SINGH MG NO 189 SIDDATH HALLI LAYOUT SOUNDARYA NAGAR , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30051310813132 550 04-JAN-2026
A V RPRSDH G V ANANDARAMU 1073 CHURCH STREET NEW THIPPASANDRA BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30051315232982 110 04-JAN-2026
S KANAKARAJAN NA NA NA BPCL SHANTI BLDG BHARAT BAVAN III 13-WALCHAND HIRACHAND MARG BALLAR EAST MUMBAI INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413650974 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUTHAGARI SRIDHAR NA NA NA H NO 18-45941 MALIKARJUNA NAGAR OPP S B H BANK MALLIKAJGIRI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30039413677887 3300 04-JAN-2026
H GOWRI NA NA NA 405,PRAVEEN PLAZA,,904 SANJAY NAGAR, OPP BHASHYAM SCHO0L MALKAJIGIRI HYDERABAD-47 INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30611490749007 3300 04-JAN-2026
CHOKKARAPU RAJANIKANTH NA NA NA 1 7 574241 GEMINI COLONY MUSHEERABAD HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30048411549354 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHETTIPALLY EDWIN PAUL C L PAU HO NO 1 6 249 9 B FRIENDS COLONY ZAMISTANPUR P O HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30018311783858 1100 04-JAN-2026
ABHILASH M S MADATHIPARAMBIL KUMARAN SREENIVASAN HOUSE NO 31974 CONVENT ROAD PONNURUNNI ERNAKULAM VYTILLA P O KOCHI KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30051318265356 110 04-JAN-2026
SULFATH MOHAMMEDKUTTY NA NA NA HNO7, SKYLINE VILLAS JAWAHAR NAGAR KADAVANTHRA KOCHI KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-1201090002157211 16500 04-JAN-2026
MEERA VARGHESE VARGHESE K M 4 A SOORYA ENCLAVE 37176 D GANDHINAGAR ROAD OPP KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KADAVANTHARA KOCHI KERALA INDIA KERALA COCHIN DPID-CLID-1202390000377215 297 04-JAN-2026
BINDU JAYAKUMAR K BALACHANDRAN G6A GANGOTHRI  ASTER AVENUE PONNETH SOUTH ROAD PONNETH TEMPLE  KADAVANTHRA ERNAKULAM INDIA KERALA COCHIN DPID-CLID-IN30023914550134 192.5 04-JAN-2026
RAJ KUMAR SINGH BAIDNATH SINGH AT ANNAPURNA NIWAS SHIVPURI WEST P O LBS NAGAR PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30047641149084 550 04-JAN-2026
AJIT KUMAR PATHAK SACHIDANAND PATHAK RAJIV NAGAR ROAD NO 6, NEAR STGEORGE SCHOOL KESHRI NAGAR PATNA, BIHAR INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30112716747719 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAIL KUMARI SINGH SRI CHITTARANJAN SINGH SHAILCHIT GOKUL PATH NALA PAAR BEHIND GAYA SINGH MP PATEL NAGAR PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30133018827658 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHASHI KUMARI SINGH RAJ LAKHAN SINGH VILLTOWN-MAURY BIHAR ANCHAL-DANAPUR DISST-PATNA PATNA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-1201090001794406 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRIYA SRIVASTAVA NA NA NA SABAJPURA ROAD PHULWARI SHARIF, P O KHAGAUL, DANAPUR PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30047641850106 2200 04-JAN-2026
BUDDHADEB BISWAS LATE HARIDAYAL BISWAS DYNAMIC DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY PVT LTD BLOCK EP, PLOT-Y3, SECTOR-V, SALT LAKE ELECTRONICS COMPLEX KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30032710381705 18700 04-JAN-2026
VIKASH NAHATA PREM NAHATA EE-52 SALT LAKE CITY SECTOR-II, BL-EE FLAT 07 KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30048410509436 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUBHENDU RANJAN MISHRA AMULYA KUMAR MISHRA C O TCS 4C 20 GDC BLDG SECTOR V ELECTRONICS COMPLEX BLOCK EP SALTLAKE KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-1304140001636457 275 04-JAN-2026
KAROBI MUKHERJEE NA NA NA EE-602 SALT LAKE CITY NEAR TANK NO-10 KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30039413717390 8800 04-JAN-2026
RAM PRASANNA GHOSH LATE KRISHNA DHANGHOSH G105 KARUNAMAYE HOUSING ESTATE SALT LAKE CITY SECTOR-II KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30039413760910 605 04-JAN-2026
SOUNDARI R RAMESH E NO 4 330 SANKARAPURAM 2ND STREET PALAVAKKAM KANCHEEPURAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30135640025548 275 04-JAN-2026
B S IVAKUMAR NA NA NA 2758 RAHAAT ENCLAVE NO 16 KAZURA GARDEN 2ND STREET NEELANGARAI CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30135640055205 1155 04-JAN-2026
LAKSHMIKANTHAN M NA NA NA NO 5, SAKTHI APTS, NO 14 A, DR VASUDEVAN NAGAR, THIRUVANMIYUR, CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30163740290325 110 04-JAN-2026
S R UNDA SO C SRANGAN PLOT NO188 24TH EAST STREET KAMRAJ NAGAR THIRUVANMIYUR, CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30611490841275 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJIHARIHARAN RAMASWAMY SURIYA NARAYANAN FLAT 1C BLOCK G REGALPALM GARDEN VELACHERY TAMBARAM ROAD VELACHERY CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30323710129879 550 04-JAN-2026
PITCHAIKANI SOUNDARARAJ K PITCHAIANI NO 18, 4TH STREET MURUGU NAGAR VELACHERY CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30048411395824 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAGAN NA NA NA DNO 4 BLK NO C1 FL 2A CHURCH GATE AVENUE VELACHERY THARAMANI 100 FT RDNXT TO CHUR CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-1208160001460435 11 04-JAN-2026
SANGEETHA KANNAN SRINIVASA GOPALAN F-7 SAI KRUPA APTS RAMAGIRI NAGAR THARANANI VELACHERY 100 FT LINK ROAD VELACHERY CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413985527 4400 04-JAN-2026
M K RISHNAN LATE M KRISHNANNAIR NO 12 -A,   SHREE VILLA TRINITY FORTUNE LAYOUT GEDDALAHALLI, HENNUR ROAD, BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30611490448428 1100 04-JAN-2026
ROOPA G LAKSHMINARAYANA B VIJAYA BANK SARAKKI BRANCH J P NAGAR III PHASE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30280610008994 2200 04-JAN-2026
K ANURADHA K EMPALINGAIAH 607 ELEVENTH CROSS J P NAGAR 3RD PHASE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30214810104209 1100 04-JAN-2026
KSMANJUNATH JOIS KSSHIVARAM JOIS 21, IIND CROSS, CRLAYOUT, , JPNAGAR, IST PHASE, BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30037810109641 2200 04-JAN-2026
MRS YASMEEN TAJ SYED HALFIQ NO 508 7TH MAIN 8TH CROSS J P NAGAR 3RD PHASE BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30051311739470 1100 04-JAN-2026
AKASH SOMASHEKHAR H R BAPUSOMASEKAA NO 1360 9TH CROSS PHASE I J P NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630507635 1100 04-JAN-2026
V ARUN V M ISWARUPACHAR NO 47225, 8TH CROSS, KHB COLONY II STAGE BASAVESWARA NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30009511145929 1100 04-JAN-2026
GEETHA BALACHANDRA NA NA NA BANASHANKARI NILAYA NO42 KIRLOSKAR COLONY, SHANKAR MOTI CIRCLE, BHAVESHWAR NAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1201060000261358 550 04-JAN-2026
RUPA K R LATE K LRAMARAO NO 65 MIG KHB COLONY 4TH MAIN 1ST STAGE BASAVESWAR NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630230342 1100 04-JAN-2026
M K ANURADHA T R SWAMY NO 412 14TH A MAIN 3RD STAGE 1ST BLOCK BASAVESWARA NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630377970 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHWIN PRASANNA KUMAR 180 B III BLOCK III STAGE IV A MAIN ROAD BASVESWARANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30290241787090 110 04-JAN-2026
DHARAMMHINDUJA GHANSHAMDAS H MANOAR 37A, 9TH MAIN V CROSS, RMEXTENSION -1 BANGALORE , INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30169610004652 440 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASH B CHHARIA B N CHHARIA NO 4334 11TH MAIN ROAD R M V EXTN BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30214810268458 1100 04-JAN-2026
PADMINI S T DAYALA S T NO 84 41ST CROSS JAYANAGAR 8TH BLOCK , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30051310589032 1375 04-JAN-2026
JOSHUA JOHN D JOHN ARULLAPPEN F-4, HUTCHINS CORNER 26, NORTH ROAD COOKE TOWN BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30611490452672 1100 04-JAN-2026
B R SAASWATHI H R SIVAPATAP 59B 1ST MAIN 2ND CROSS 6TH BLOCK 3RD STAGE BSK , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810244867 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMRUTHA PRAKASH C NA NA NA 146 5TH MAIN 5TH  CROSS BANASHANKARI 3RD STAGE 7TH BLOCK BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1202990001141295 55 04-JAN-2026
G NAENDRA R GOPALA KISHNAMUTHY 275, 1ST  A CROSS, 6TH BLOCK, 2ND PHASE,3RD STAGE, BANASANKARI BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1302080000068141 1100 04-JAN-2026
ROHIT B S BANGALORE ANANTHAIAH SOMASHEKARA 13 14TH CROSS J P ROAD 80 FEET ROAD GIRINAGAR 2ND PHASE BANGALORE SOUTH BBMP BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30051321168718 55 04-JAN-2026
K B JAYADEV K V BHADRAPPA NO 33 10TH CROSS KOVEMPUNAGAR ITTAMADU BSK 3RD STAGE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630306990 770 04-JAN-2026
NAVEEN R RAGHURAM M 368, 12TH CROSS, 4TH MAIN,WOCROAD, MAHALAXMIPURAM, BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1302080000065081 2200 04-JAN-2026
SWAMINATHAN VS ASUNDARESHA IYER NO 386, 4 TH  D  MAIN, 12TH CROSS, WC RD, II STAGE MAHALAKSHMIPURAM BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1302080000065571 11000 04-JAN-2026
SUDHAKAR REDDY A OBUL REDDY A NO 101   3RD MAIN   IIIRD CROSS MUNESWARA BLOCK MAHALAXMI LAYOUT BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30135620003574 2200 04-JAN-2026
PARVATHANENI KRISHNA SUMANTH VENKATA DHANA KOTESWARARAO NO 197B NEW SEETHAPPA COLONY NEW TIPPASANDRA BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630367368 1100 04-JAN-2026
KULJINDER KAUR MINHAS KARAM SINGH MINHAS H NO P-97 SECTOR 10 7TH MAIN LIC COLONY JEEVAN BIMANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630372976 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH SHENOY R SEENIVASA SEENIVASASHENOY 007, ASHRAYA APARTMENTS JEEVANBIMA NAGAR , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30611490454686 5500 04-JAN-2026
B V SIAKUMAR B SARYANARAYANA 134 2ND FLOOR 7TH CROSS 29TH MAIN B T M 2ND STAGE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30021410455011 2161.5 04-JAN-2026
DHARMENDRA KUMAR SHAMBHU PRASAD DNO FLAT- 002, BLDG VIJAYA PARK APTS, ARAKERE N R COCONUT GARDE, BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30226910713145 115.5 04-JAN-2026
SUNDARAM V NA NA NA 207 THAYAPPA GARDEN BILEKA HALLI BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30023910832779 1100 04-JAN-2026
MALIK AFAZAL MALIK MOINUDDIN 9 9TH B MAIN 4TH CROSS BTM 1ST STAGE JAYANAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30051311604500 495 04-JAN-2026
SHASHI BHUSHAN KUNWAR BAHADUR C 8 MAHAVIR COLONY RATANADA JODHPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-IN30073210109888 4400 04-JAN-2026
DWARKA PRASAD DHOOTHUF NA NA NA CO ROOP SINGH KACHAWAHA 18 DAMODAR COLONY, RAM MOHALLA, NAGORI GATE JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-1201370000185888 550 04-JAN-2026
PYRELAL SAKLA HAR DEV JISAKLA 22 KAMAL APPARTMENT, IIND FLOOR, CIRCUIT HOUSE ROAD, JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-1201370000250579 550 04-JAN-2026
KISHAN KUMAR TAPARIA KANWARI LAL TAPARIA PNO 101,B LAXMI NAGAR , , JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-1203460000054305 2750 04-JAN-2026
NARESH CHANDERA MATHUR NA NA NA 27, SUBHASH NAGAR NEAR MILKMAN COLONY PAL ROAD JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-1201370000247901 1100 04-JAN-2026
BELA NA NA NA C SECTOR 53  A ANUGRAH NAR SINGH VIHAR LAL SAGAR B S F JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR DPID-CLID-1203350000043173 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHIT D PATAIYA DILIPBHAI PATADIYA 2 KEVDAVADI MOHAN SMRUTI , RAJKOT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-IN30075711727373 22 04-JAN-2026
BHARATSINH VIJAYSINH BUNDELA NA NA NA 3 JUNCTION PLOT,SHIVASHRY, APPART,BLOCKNO 401,OPP BHARATIMECHING NEAR RNSB RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-1301990000182432 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAYESHKUMAR KANAIYALAL ASTIK NA NA NA CLF BUNGLA NO - 2, OPP NEW RUDA BUILDING JAMNAGAR ROAD RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-1301990000236861 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASH BHUPENDRABHAI RATHOD NA NA NA MILE STONE 401 KALAWAD ROAD OPP:KARNATKA BANK RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-1301990000248934 550 04-JAN-2026
KULDEEP SINGH TANWAR NA NA NA PL NO 12 13 VASAVI ARCADE SHILPA PARK KONDAPUR PARK KONDAPUR SERILINGAMPALLY RANGA REDDY INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30009512002276 82.5 04-JAN-2026
MUKUNDA GADDAM KASI REDDY GADDAM PLOT NO 502 VIBHAVARI APARTMENTS NEAR LINGAMPALLY RAILWAY STATION HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30051312581644 1100 04-JAN-2026
BANDIKALLU PARDHA SARADHI LATE B VENKATASUAIAH LAKE VIEW ENCLAVE  BLOCK III    S 1 MIYAPUR HYDERABAD AP INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30102220501005 550 04-JAN-2026
K RAJENDIRAN A KRISHNN BHARAT PETROLEUM CORPORATION LTD CHERLAPALLY LUBES DEPOT HCL POST HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413747137 2200 04-JAN-2026
P KAILESH LATE P SATYANARAYANA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD IDA PHASE III CHERLAPALLI HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413753914 2200 04-JAN-2026
JOSEPH MANU JOSEPH VERGHESE AMBATA HO N10 47349 ALDRIT COMPLEX ANGLO INDIAN SCHOOL RD VADUTHALA ERNAKULAM KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30051312913950 220 04-JAN-2026
USHA SRIDHARAN ACHUTHAN PISHARODY SRIDHARAN KULANGARA THAMPURATTI PARAMBU ROAD EDAPALLY POST KOCHI INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30267931045895 11 04-JAN-2026
N MUTHUSWAMY NA NA NA 137-D BLOCK F1 DEV APARTMENT SESHADRIPURAM 3RD  CROSS ST BABY NAGAR VELACHERY CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039417401519 825 04-JAN-2026
K MITRA K V KRISHNASWAMI PLOT NO 1 DOOR NO 6 3RD STREET IST CROSS STREET E B COLONY VELACHERY CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30108022489333 1100 04-JAN-2026
A KBRSH NA NA NA DOOR NO 31 1 TANSI NAGAR 1ST STREET TARAMANI LINK ROAD OFF 100 FEET ROYAL SHOPPE VELACHERY CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30115122965319 550 04-JAN-2026
S HARI PRAATH SUBRAMANIAN SHANMUGAN 50 OLD PERIYA PALAYATHAMMAN KOIL STREET PALLAVARAM CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30051314287256 220 04-JAN-2026
E THILLAI NAYAGI M ETHIRAJAN NO 22 QUARRY ROAD ZAMIN PALLAVARAM , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30135640013895 1100 04-JAN-2026
KUMARI VINITA SINHA DR BRIJ MOHANPRASAD BANKIPUR GORAKH PO-FATWHA DIST PATNA , , FATUHA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30021412683527 1094.5 04-JAN-2026
ARNAB SUR ROY NA NA NA B-25, AUROBINDO PARK POST OFFICE- PURBAPUTIARY CALCUTTA , INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30018310171542 990 04-JAN-2026
AMIYA CHATTERJEE NA NA NA CO DEBDAS CHATTERJEE 1925 CHAWKGARIA, 2C2 ISLE, TOWER IV HILAND PARK KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30210510015724 5500 04-JAN-2026
DWIJENDRA LAL CHOUDHURY D M CHOUHURY J  374 B G PATALI KOLKATA WB INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30060110300323 1100 04-JAN-2026
BINA AGRAWAL SUNIL KUMAR AGRAWAL AGRAWAL HOUSE SARWAN BAZAR , MUNGER BIHAR INDIA BIHAR LAKHISARAI DPID-CLID-1201092400016996 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEERAJ GARG NA NA NA D3-906 L&T SOUTH CITY AREKERE MICRO LAYOUT OFF BG ROAD BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1201090006823163 962.5 04-JAN-2026
VIKAS RAMESH SHAH RAMESH SHAH D 401 ADARSH RHYTMM APT PANDURANG NAGAR OFF BANNER GHATT ROAD BENGALURU BENGALURU KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1201090007105453 825 04-JAN-2026
SATISH GAJANANA HEGDE GAJANANA GANAPATI HEGDE NO 670 8B MAIN VIJAYA BANK COLONY SRS NAGAR BANNERGHATTA ROAD BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30051314269212 33 04-JAN-2026
SAMINA SIDDIQI SIDDIQI MOHAMMED SALAHUDDIN 10-2-318187 VIJAYA COLONY F Z G NAGAR HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1202990003714717 1100 04-JAN-2026
S UDHAKAR K M SUNLINGAN NEAR OM SHAKTHI DEVASTHANA PATEL EXTENSION  BALEGERE ROAD VARTHUR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30135620205780 1100 04-JAN-2026
BISWAJIT BASU BHASKAR BASU A 5 CHENNU HOMES, 1ST CROSS, KAGGADASAPURA, C V RAMAN NAGAR BANGALORE,KARNATAKA,INDIA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30281410096070 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHIVAKUMAR KRISHNAMURTY VENKATRAMAN NA NA NA FLAT B1 SAMHITA MEADOWS 1ST CROSS KAGGADASAPURA C V RAMAN NAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30051323470136 38.5 04-JAN-2026
GIRDHARI KUMAR LATE SRI DALGOVINDRAM 817 SCIENTIST HOSTEL III C V RAMAN NAGAR , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630369228 1100 04-JAN-2026
K MANJUNATH RSHET NA NA NA NO14 1ST STAGE AECS LO  RMV 2ND STAGE  GEDDALAHALLI  SANJAYNAGAR SANJAYNAGAR  BENGALURU KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30023911900616 550 04-JAN-2026
T B JOSHI T K BALARISHNAN NO 48 SINNIVILLA 7TH BLOCK I A MAIN KORAMANGALA BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30051310372478 1100 04-JAN-2026
K V RAGHAAN LATE P VELUTHAMBU NO 628 2ND MAIN 1ST F CROSS 8TH BLOCK KORAMANGALA , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630210446 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJEEV P SHAH P T SHAH NO 412 B AND C 20TH MAIN ROAD 8TH BLOCK KORAMANGALA BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630380990 1100 04-JAN-2026
P T SHAH LATE T SHAH NO 42 B AND C 8TH BLOCK 20TH MAIN ROAD KORAMANGALA BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630381015 1100 04-JAN-2026
K RAGHURAMAN PROF K RISHNAMURTHY FLAT NO109 ASHOK HEIGHTS S K NAGAR MAHALAKSHMI LAYOUT BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30009511018797 1100 04-JAN-2026



P VENKATESH RAO P BALVANT RAO # 31, 5TH MAIN, 3TH CROSS, TEACHERS  COLONY, SHANKAR NAGAR, BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1302080000068135 1100 04-JAN-2026
LALITHAMBA N NA NA NA 62   PALLAVI 12TH MAIN   HMT LAYOUT VIDYARANYAPURA BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30214810187917 1100 04-JAN-2026
K M CHANDRAALA K MANJUNATH WO K MANJUNATH NO 353 P2 2ND CROSS IDEAL HOME TOWNSHIP PHASE 2 RAJESHWARI NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630158503 2200 04-JAN-2026
G S HANKARAUPTA NA NA NA NO 103 GUDDEMARANAHALLI VILLAGE AND POST MAGADI TALUK RAMANAGARA INDIA KARNATAKA CHIKBALLAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30214811166679 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUMA NA NA NA DOOR NO 1836 1ST CROSS ROAD ROBERTSONPET KOLAR DT KOLAR GOLD FIELDS INDIA KARNATAKA KOLAR DPID-CLID-IN30177417665851 93.5 04-JAN-2026
RAMU M MUNISWAMY MUNIYAPPA YESHWANTHAPUR MALUR TALUK KOLAR KOLAR INDIA KARNATAKA KOLAR DPID-CLID-IN30023914144064 1100 04-JAN-2026
A RUN KUMR NA NA NA INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK NO 231 10TH CROSS J P NAGAR MYSORE INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE DPID-CLID-IN30192630198271 2200 04-JAN-2026
VIRANI YASMIN ANWARBHAI NA NA NA SAGAR 5 ROYAL PARK KALAWAD ROAD , RAJKOT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT DPID-CLID-IN30047642074969 2200 04-JAN-2026
JOLLY KURIEN THEKILKANDATHIL THEKILKANDATHIL EASAW KURIEN FLAT 7 A STGEORGE TOWERS STGEORGE CHURCH ROAD PALARIVATTOM, COCHIN INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30023912246643 16500 04-JAN-2026
CHITRA RAJAN MATHUKKAPARAMBIL PADMANABHAN RAJAN CHITRANJALI, VAZHAKKALA, KAKKANADU, ERNAKULAM, COCHIN, KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30226911745254 258.5 04-JAN-2026
KOHILA S SUBRAMANIAN M NEW 2 OLD 27A 3RD STREET MALLIGA NAGAR MUDICHUR ROAD TAMBARAM WEST CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30044110981267 1100 04-JAN-2026
V R IJAYAAGHAAN NA NA NA 461 D EAST RAILWAY COLONY TAMBARAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30047641386339 1100 04-JAN-2026
LAKSHMI NARAYANAN S VARADHAN K CS TRG WG OROOM MTI AIR FORCE STATION TAMBARAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30044110974899 1100 04-JAN-2026
SREEKUMAR C CHANDRA KULASEKHRA PERUMAL 721 E TYPE PHASE I I ST FLOOR SIDCO NAGAR CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30051310678505 1430 04-JAN-2026
H MANJULA NA NA NA NO 765 MICO LAYOUT BTM LAYOUT 7TH CROSS 15TH MAIN 2ND STAGE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630108243 1100 04-JAN-2026
VASANTHA LAKSHMI N SATYA KUMAR BABUN HOUSE NO 91 ROYAL SHELTERS D C HALLI POST , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630339184 2200 04-JAN-2026
TARUN SHARMA LATE TULARAM SHARMA NO 241 20TH MAIN 3RD CROSS 2ND STAGE 1ST PHASE BTM LAYOUT BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630364976 1100 04-JAN-2026
B R KISHNAAO LATE B KRAMARAO NO 10 NEXT TO FOOD WORLD 100FT RING ROAD B T M LAYOUT 2ND STAGE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630371299 3300 04-JAN-2026
GEETA MADHAV PEDDI KALIDAS MADHAV PEDDI BLOCK B1 202 L AND T SOUTH CITY BANNERGHATTA ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30047640211564 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIBEKANANDA CHOWDHURI NA NA NA U - 5 , MAHAVIR  VIKAS SECTOR  I I I,   BLOCK  HC SALT  LAKE CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30611490215205 2200 04-JAN-2026
ABHAY KUMAR TIWARY SITA NATH TIWARY ANAND FUEL STATION , AMARPUR BANKA INDIA BIHAR BANKA DPID-CLID-IN30267933189513 1100 04-JAN-2026
BACHU ESWARAIAH NA NA NA H NO 87225 KAMALA NAGAR B CAMP KURNOOL INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL DPID-CLID-IN30039413737906 1100 04-JAN-2026
PITANI CHANDRASEKHARA REDDY SATYANARAYANA PITANI H NO 21-64 V V NAGAR DILSUKHNAGAR HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1203840000460397 11 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR PEARALA KISHTAIAH PEARALA H NO 14-11-1221 NAIBASTI BEER BAN BAGH WARD-14 CIRCLE-4 HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1204470002638123 550 04-JAN-2026
LANKA VENKATESWARLU LANKA SATYANARANA MURTHY D NO 16-2-74043 KALYAN NAGAR GADDIANNARAM DILSUKHNAGAR HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413745176 1100 04-JAN-2026
IQBAL KISHEN GOPI KISHEN 16 11 7404 BEHIND HARSHA COLOR LAB GADDIANNA RAM HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30154914211519 2200 04-JAN-2026
SAVITHRAMMA BYASANI SUBBAIAH KATTA 12-11-1316 BOUDHA NAGAR OPPOSIT COMMUNITY HALL SECUNDERABAD SITAPHALMANDI HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1201090007100037 588.5 04-JAN-2026
ASHISH SARDA HARI PRASAD SARDA 12 11 1437 A WARISGUDA BOUDHA NAGAR  SECUNDERABAD , HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1204720011789287 104.5 04-JAN-2026
MADHUKAR G CHAUDHARI GANPATRAO S CHAUDHARI PLOT NO13 MIG-A DR ASRAONAGAR ECIL POST , HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30036010017173 550 04-JAN-2026
PONNPALLI NOMULATHA PONNAPALLI VENKATARAMANA DIV COR R AND D ECIL , HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30255810044302 1100 04-JAN-2026
D RAJSEKHAR D S NAIU M I G  A 109, DR A S RAO NAGAR, , HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30037810097216 2112 04-JAN-2026
HANUMANTHA RAO SHERI NA NA NA CORPORATE PURCHASE ECIL , HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039412741185 220 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA SINHA NA NA NA WO SUNIL KUMAR SINHA STATE BANK OF BIKANER & JAIPUR 45, SWARAJPURI ROAD GAYA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR GAYA DPID-CLID-1201640300007317 110 04-JAN-2026
USHA JAIN NA NA NA DR WAZIR ALI ROAD DHAMITOLA  GAYA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR GAYA DPID-CLID-1201640300014605 550 04-JAN-2026
JAYASHRI CHANDRAKANTH BHAT NA NA NA NO 105B GANESH KRIPA 2ND MAIN ROAD H BLOCK RAMAKRISHNA NAGAR MYSORE INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE DPID-CLID-IN30192630255789 1100 04-JAN-2026
K T SHANHALA K P LEELAANTH KORANA ESTATE MATHICAD POST SUNTIEOPPA COORG INDIA KARNATAKA KODAGU DPID-CLID-IN30192610408449 7700 04-JAN-2026
K NARSE GOWDA NA NA NA ANUROOP NILAYA 2ND MAIN ROAD 2ND BLOCK KUVEMPU NAGAR TUMKUR INDIA KARNATAKA TUMKUR DPID-CLID-IN30192630336641 1100 04-JAN-2026
B R GUUAJAAO B RAMANATHA RAO RAMANA BLOCK KUNIGAL K R S AGRAHARA , TUMKUR INDIA KARNATAKA TUMKUR DPID-CLID-IN30135620165483 1100 04-JAN-2026
N D YASHOHA G M BASAVARAJU SPBS BOREWELL HANUMANTHA NAGAR , ARSIKERE INDIA KARNATAKA HASSAN DPID-CLID-IN30214810229260 1034 04-JAN-2026
SRINIVAS BALIGA B MOHAN BALIGA B S V S HIGH SCHOOL ROAD , , BANTWAL KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN DPID-CLID-1206290000008577 550 04-JAN-2026
Y SHANKAR BHAT Y MAHALINGA BHAT H NO 3-22-19501 SWASTIKA ALVARES ROAD KADRI MANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA DAKSHINA KANNADA DPID-CLID-IN30009511135628 22 04-JAN-2026
ASHA N BHATTA NAGARAJA BHATTA STHYASHRE OPP LANE TO SUPRABHAT BEJAI KAPIKAD MANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA DAKSHINA KANNADA DPID-CLID-1304140006766197 110 04-JAN-2026
T SHANKAR NARAYANABHA VENKATA RAMANA BHAT VIJAYA BANK REGIONAL OFFICE L H H ROAD MANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA DAKSHINA KANNADA DPID-CLID-IN30021410396435 440 04-JAN-2026
K PRIYA SHETTY CHANDRAHAS SHETTY PRASAD MAHAL 4-3-298-26, KODIAL GUTTU E MANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA DAKSHINA KANNADA DPID-CLID-IN30021410548189 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASH NA NA NA D NO 3 22 OPP ITI NEAR RAMA BHAJANA MANDIR  P O BEJAI KADRI HILLS MANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA MANGALORE DPID-CLID-1202990004684028 99 04-JAN-2026
BONDANTHILA MURALIDHAR RAO NA NA NA 2-4110 SHIVARANJINI, KARMAR PADIL , MANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA MANGALORE DPID-CLID-1203500000356149 27.5 04-JAN-2026
S REEKUMAR NA NA NA NANDANAM ABOOBUCKER ROAD PADAMUGAL KAKKANAD ERNAKULAM KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-1203350001136905 660 04-JAN-2026
PARIKH MEENABEN DILIPBHAI VELJIBHAI KARSANDAS SHAH 15 JUBILEE COLONY BHUJ GUJARAT BHUJ GUJARAT INDIA INDIA GUJARAT BHUJ DPID-CLID-IN30051319901115 220 04-JAN-2026
ASIT BIPINBHAI SARAIYA BIPINBHAI CHINUBHAI SARAIYA CHINUBHAI MOTILAL SARAIYA 3101, THREE GATES , AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30246110039625 1100 04-JAN-2026
SRIVASTAV HARENDRANATH K SRIVASTAV K 6 SINDHUR COLONY NR  ISHWAR BHAVAN B H  SWASTIK SCHOOL AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30246110117517 1100 04-JAN-2026
KANAIYALAL M PRAJAPATI MAFATLAL GOBARDAS PRAJAPATI 2-118, KUMBHAR VAS VASAN RATHOD TAL - DEHGAM DIST - AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30148510607965 9900 04-JAN-2026
NINA SURESH MODI SURESH CHANDRA MODI CENTRAL WATCH CO 3116 GANDHI ROAD , AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30075711116205 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHDIMTIYAZ ABDULSATTAR QURESHI NA NA NA 782 QURESHI CHOWK MIRZAPUR , AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-1204210000065381 330 04-JAN-2026
DIPALI MALAV DUDHIA NA NA NA 882 VERAI MATANI POL RAIPUR CHAKALA KHADIYA ZONE AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-1204470002746697 220 04-JAN-2026
DINYAR FIROZ GANDHI NA NA NA CHUNAWALA  BLOCK 1ST FLOOR KHANPUR AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-1302590000202155 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAYANTILAL RUDABHAI SENJALIA RUDABHAI KARSHANBHAI SENJALIA N33,SETELLITE TOWERS PREMCHAND NAGAR ROAD OPPMANSI TOWER VASTRAPUR  AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30087030009865 1100 04-JAN-2026
UMASHANKAR R SHARMA RAMGOPAL SHARMA CO UMA TRADING CO, 1ST FLOOR, 156, NEW CLOTH MARKET, OS RAIPUR GATE, AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30065210028882 8800 04-JAN-2026
ANITA RAFI NA NA NA DOOR NO 3215 J J NAGAR EAST MOGAPPAIR BLOCK 5 CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30223610252047 1100 04-JAN-2026
R JAYACHANDAN NA NA NA 154-A RAJA STREET PADI , , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30048410380532 2200 04-JAN-2026
DEEKARAM S MMR NA NA NA PLOT NO5, MEENAKSHI BHARTI COOP NAGAR, PHASE - I, MOOLACHATRAM, MADHAVAM MILK COLONY CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30059710057890 1100 04-JAN-2026
S VELLAI AMY V CHITRA ELU 3258 A MOOVENDAR STREET MONDI AMMAN NAGAR PADIANALLUR  CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30039413741403 3300 04-JAN-2026
C SIVANESAN M CHENGALVARAYAL 20 AMBEDKAR STREET TEACHERS COLONY CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30267930242338 2200 04-JAN-2026
ARUN K M NA NA NA 813 63RD CROSS K S L O , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30223610119578 1067 04-JAN-2026
VINAY KUMAR S SHANKAR S R DOOR NO 161, 32ND CROSS KUMARSWAMY LAYOUT 1ST STAGE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810309228 550 04-JAN-2026
VENKATA SATYANARAYANA AKONDI NA NA NA 12-2-4174621, 1ST FLOOR, SARADA NAGAR, GUDIMALKAPUR, KULSUMPURA PO HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30047641227940 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAVEED AHMED ZIAEE NA NA NA 21-4-159 CHOTI SARA HUSAINI ALAM HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30611421106781 1100 04-JAN-2026
PREM KUMAR RAGHUNATH SINGH H NO 21-4-997 CHARMAHAL , HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30611421134817 1100 04-JAN-2026
G V RPRAKASASARMA G V SUBBARAO 2-1-1716 MAMATHA NAGAR NEGOLE HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30036010105827 1100 04-JAN-2026
SARODE HARISH S THULAJAPPA PLOT NO66, ROAD NO3, SRI SAI NAGAR COLONY, HYDERABAD GSI PO , INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30611490701603 1100 04-JAN-2026
BADAN CHANDRA PURKAIT SUFAL CHANDRA PURKAIT CHARAKTALA PO RASAPUNJA BISHNUPUR KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-1302070000055821 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUKUL KUMAR CHAKRAVORTY LATE P GCHAKRAVORTY DIAMOND VIEW B 11 P 28 DIAMOND PARK POST JOKA CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30036022294114 5500 04-JAN-2026
ANJANA CHANDERDEEPIKA TIRKEY MR ELVIUS TIRKEY I C -646,  14NO TANK SECTOR - 3 SALT LAKE KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30061010688580 1100 04-JAN-2026
MALATIKA SAHA DEBASISH SAHA HB 3246 SECTOR III SALT LAKE KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL PARGANAS  KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30125028824829 550 04-JAN-2026
SEEMA SARAKAR VIDHUBHUSHAN SARAKAR 61 BARIAND JYOTI KUNJVILL PANDIT CLINIC GALI KUNJVILL DHANBAD INDIA JHARKHAND DHANBAD DPID-CLID-IN30302850846866 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANTHA KUMARI KM ARAVINDAKSHAN S ARAVINDAM CHITTEKADAVU THEKKUMBHAGOM TRIPUNITHURA KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30023911526507 55 04-JAN-2026
PRIYA BIJU MOHAN KUMAR THAREPPARAMBIL HOUSE 93 THAREPPARAMBILLANE S N JUNCTIO THRIPUNITHURA KODAN KULAGARA ERNAKULAM KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-1304140002274201 66 04-JAN-2026
GAMPA ANAND NAIK PIJINA NAIK GAMPA HOUSE HIRIADKA POST , UDUPI TQ AND DIST KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA UDUPI DPID-CLID-1601010000082680 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHORADY RATHNAKAR SHETTY NA NA NA DEVELOPMENT OFFICER LIC OF INDIA BRAHMAVAR OFF MADHUVAN TOWERS BRAHMAVAR UDUPI KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA UDUPI DPID-CLID-IN30051312719110 1100 04-JAN-2026
BALAKRISHNA RAO BK NA NA NA NO 55 6TH CROSS DEVARAJURS LAYOUT A BLOCK DAVANGERE INDIA KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE DPID-CLID-IN30214810850105 1650 04-JAN-2026
R MOHAN KUMA R ANANTHA MUTHY MANAGER, CANARA BANK SANTEBENNUR DAVANGERE DIST BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE DPID-CLID-IN30009510102724 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANUP NARAYAN JITURI NARAYAN LAXMANASA JITURI 55 SHIRUR PARK VIDYA NAGAR HUBBALLI , HUBLI KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA HUBLI DPID-CLID-1203350001303731 22 04-JAN-2026
NEERALAGI C S S C NEERALAGI NEERALAGI C S PLOT NO - 45, MADHWRA PRAK, NEAR SANTOSH NAGAR HUBLI KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAD DPID-CLID-1204470001278326 99 04-JAN-2026
SURENDRA KUMAR V BHASKAR RAO VEERAVALLI TATA COMMUNICATIONS TRANSFORMATION SERVICES LTD TCTS NO 226 RED HILLS MAIN ROAD AMBATTUR CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30302852101237 11 04-JAN-2026
KALYANARAMAN S SWAMINATHA IYER NO 2999 TNHB AVADI , CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-1204470002534571 44 04-JAN-2026
CHUNNI LAL RAWAT K M RAWAT 181 TYPE IV QTRS H V F ESTATE AVADI CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30267931808584 1100 04-JAN-2026
S MOHANDOSS NA NA NA 3, SCHEME ROAD, MAHALINGAPURAM , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30611490841646 2200 04-JAN-2026
RANGANATHAN R RAJAGOPALA IYENGAR K G1 CINDHYA ENCLAVE 144 BHARATA MATHA STREET TAMBARAM EAST CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30044110303626 1100 04-JAN-2026
K A NNN NA NA NA SABARI JOTHI FLATS FLAT NO C 4 PLOT NO 8-C 1ST FLOOR DOOR NO 8 MANIMEGALAI STREET EXTENSION, EAST TAMBARAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30108013626900 110 04-JAN-2026
K NOVLIN JAYABALAN M KINGSLEY SOLOON 34 CHELLI AMMAN KOIL STREET IRUMBULIYUR TAMBARAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413659032 1100 04-JAN-2026
SRINIVAS M R LATE SRI RAGHAVENDRACHAR D NO 140 BLDG SRIBAUSHANKARI KRUPA T P NAGAR 19TH CROSS 5TH PHASE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30051310684253 1100 04-JAN-2026
RUPESH RAJ RAJENDRAN SREEDHARAN NO70, GROUND FLOOR, YVANNAYYA ROAD, YELACHENAHALLI,KANAKAPURA ROAD BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1204470000101619 203.5 04-JAN-2026
GUTTA VINUTHNA NA NA NA PLOT NO-21 HI-RISE PRIDE COLONY NIZAMPET KUKATPALLY HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1203810000134094 2420 04-JAN-2026
PARUCHURI SOBHA RANI NA NA NA HNO 15-31-1215 FLAT NO 303 PH ANUSHA ENCLAVE DHARMAREDDY CLN NR STATE BANK OF MYSORE KPHB C HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1301440001603657 1045 04-JAN-2026
VENKATA CHANDRA KALADHARVEJENDLA NA NA NA HIG FLAT 90 PHASE 5 KPHB COLONY OPP TELEPHONE EXCHANGE KUKATPALLY HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1304140008354366 55 04-JAN-2026
SARALA KALIDASAN R KALIDASAN 403 RASHMITA ENCLAVE BHAGYANAGAR COLONY OPP K P H B HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413507656 1100 04-JAN-2026
P V SSSSUBBARAJU NA NA NA 3-6-6114 PLOT NO 387 VIVEKANANDA NAGAR KUKATPALLY RR NEAR DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL HYD HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30048419876034 275 04-JAN-2026
R H WILLIAMJACK R BHASKA AO H I G   9  PHASE   9 K P H B   COLONY KUKATPALLY HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30102220904767 1100 04-JAN-2026
K V RAMARAO NA NA NA HIG 55 9TH PHASE KPHB COLONY KUKATPALLY HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30102221380997 275 04-JAN-2026
SUBHADRABEN H PANCHAL HIMMATLAL C PANCHAL 6, VISHWAKARMA BHUVAN, GANESH COLONY, H SOCIETY, OPP OPEN AIR THEATRE, SHAHPUR GATE, AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30034310978959 1650 04-JAN-2026
RAJUL PRAVINCHANDRA MEHTA PRAVINCHANDRA LAXMINARAYAN MEHTA 7 YAMUNA FLATS CIVIL CAMP ROAD NR CAMA OCTROI NAKA SHAHIBAUG AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30115112083626 275 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR PAWAR R B PAWA 303 G BLOCK SANGATH PLETINA NEAR SHRADDHA BUNGLOWS SABARMATI AHMEDABAD CITY AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30018311774615 4400 04-JAN-2026
KANUBHAI GABHABHAI PARMAR GABHABHAI JIVABHAI PARMAR 41 HARIOHM NAGAR PART 1 OPP STADIUM VILA MOTERA RD SABARMATI INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413600838 187 04-JAN-2026
COL RETD RAGHUNATHBANERJEE LATE SH NANDLALBANERJEE CHIEF MGR SECURITY  - FIRE  O N G C,AHMEDABAD ASSET AVANI BHAVAN,CHANDKHEDA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30087030014313 13200 04-JAN-2026
SHAILESH JAYANTILAL JOSHI JAYANTILAL MANGULAL JOSHI NO - D13 RADHAKRUPA, JANTANAGAR CHANDKHEDA GANDHINAGAR INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30148540019823 2200 04-JAN-2026
AMRATLAL BELANI NA NA NA 1, SHANTIKUNJ SOCIETY, ELLISBRIDGE, , AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30065210078542 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEENA MUKESH TRIVEDI NA NA NA C4, ARBUDA APPARTMENT NR NEW PASSPORT OFFICE GULBAI TEKRA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30098210359078 1100 04-JAN-2026
RASIKLAL CHUNILAL SHAH CHUNILAL SHAH 401 CHINTMANI FLAT 22 JAIN SOCIETY OFF JAIN TEMPLE NEAR PRITMANGAR AKHAD ELLISBRIGE AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30115112082963 5500 04-JAN-2026
NATVARLAL RAMSINGH THAKORE NA NA NA 14541 THAKORE VAS MITHAKALI ELLISBRIDGE AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30036021514948 550 04-JAN-2026
SHARDABEN ARVINDBHAI GAJJAR ARVINDBHAI RANCHODBHAI GAJJAR 166 LIMDAVALO KHANCHO MADALPUR GAM OPP V S HOSPITAL ELLISBRIDGE , AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30047642032208 3300 04-JAN-2026
DESAI KOMAL RAJENDRABHAI HEMAL KIRIT PAREKH A 111 EKTA TOWER VASNA BAREJ ROAD VASNA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30148510178004 550 04-JAN-2026
PATEL GORDHANBHAI NA NA NA 48, SHARDANAGAR, PALDI, , AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30034310203801 2200 04-JAN-2026
HEMENDRA TRAMBAKLAL PARIKH TRAMBAKLAL PARIKH E-2  SHREE RADAY APT NRSHANTIVAN BUS STOP PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30305210220747 1650 04-JAN-2026
BHAVESH PATEL HASMUKHBHAI C PATEL GF, B3, PANCHRATNA APTS, MAHALAXMI CHAR RASTA, PALDI, AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30034310622088 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHESHBHAI RATILAL RAVAL NA NA NA 44 JITENDRA PARK SOC VISHWAKUNJ N N ROAD PALDI AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-1203320000739037 550 04-JAN-2026
ILA SIDDHARTH DESAI NA NA NA 64, SHARDA SOCIETY OPP,BHIMNATH MAHADEV PALDI AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-1203380000111656 550 04-JAN-2026
JAIVANDANA J SHAH NA NA NA 3 DAMOBHAI COLONY F F 1 SITAR FLAT OPP SWAMINARAYAN AVENUE VASANA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039412266363 13310 04-JAN-2026
YOGESHBHAI NA NA NA 19,  JITENDRA PARK SOCIETY NR RAJNAGAR CHAR RASTA,  OPPROAD SHANKAR ASHRAM NARAYAN ANGAR AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30021421614393 495 04-JAN-2026
MANGLA KAMAL CHHABLANI KAMAL CHHABLANI C-1,  DEEPAK  APARTMENT NR GURUDWARA BALVATIKA  ROAD MANINAGAR ,AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30098210192934 15400 04-JAN-2026
DILIP CHIMANBHAI THAKKAR CHIMANBHAI THAKKAR 66F2, C B SUTHAR S BUNGLOW VAKILWADI, NR PUNIT ASHRAM OPP L G HOSPITAL, MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30098210357152 275 04-JAN-2026
GOBINDRAM JAGWANI NA NA NA 8B, VADNAGAR PATIDAR SOC RAMBAUGH MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30132110423997 5500 04-JAN-2026
DAYALJI KESHAVLAL SUTHAR KESHAVLAL SUTHAR 4,KRISHNA APTS, NRBANK OF INDIA, NRGOPAL TOWER,MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-1302080000319278 7700 04-JAN-2026
ROMA SINGH RUDOLPH NICOLAS DSOUZA 84, AVANI TOWERS B4, NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD , INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30015910031791 7700 04-JAN-2026
DEEPA URMISH SHAH NA NA NA 6, HEMDEEP APARTMENT OPP VIMAL HOUSE NR LAKHUDI TALAVADI NAVRANG SCH ROAD, NAVRANGPURA A BAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30098210115867 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHETAN HASMUKHLAL SHAH HASMUKHLAL HIMATLAL SHAH 202 GANESH COMPLEX NAVRANG SIX ROADS NARANPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30034310349113 1100 04-JAN-2026
ROSE DSOUZA NICHOLAS DSOUZA 84 AVANI TOWERS BH NAVRANGPURA POLICE STATION NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30012611065998 7700 04-JAN-2026
BRIDGET D SOUZA NICHOLAS DSOUZA 84 AVANI TOWERS BH NAVRANGPURA POLICE STATION NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30012611066097 7700 04-JAN-2026
TARUNA C SHAH HIRALAL PRANJIVANDAS GANDHI B11 AVANI FLATS NEAR JARIVALA PARK ISHVAR BHAVAN AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30075711674090 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY SRIVASTAVA NA NA NA HINDUSTAN PETROLIUM BH MEMNAGAR FIRE STATION NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30036022221432 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUNAND KIRAN PANDYA KIRAN PUSHPENDRA PANDYA A-1, ARADHYA, C-11, SWASTIK SOCIETY, NAVRANPURA, AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30087030013218 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAYURA M PATEL NA NA NA C44, AVNI COMPLEX NR NARANPURA BUS STOP NARANPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30065210111975 5500 04-JAN-2026
SWAPAN KUMAR HALDAR NA NA NA PURBA ABASAN DF-1 H 62 15821 RAJ DANGA MAIN ROAD , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30039413516213 3300 04-JAN-2026
SANTOSH KUMAR DORA DUKHI SHYAM DORA 922 RABINDRA NAGAR NEAR BKC COLLEGE , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30154917852741 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANCHAL KUMAR DE NA NA NA E5 SCHOOL RD PO - SODPUR , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL PARGANAS  KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30220110862538 550 04-JAN-2026



BISWANATH DUTTA DEBENDRA KUMAR DUTTA 1371 S K BANERJEE ROAD GHOLA SODEPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30223610145338 143 04-JAN-2026
BARUN KUMAR RAY NA NA NA MAJUMDER VILLA BLOCK II, FLAT NO 2 AB KALYAN NAGAR  RAHARA KHARDAHA  KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30039413573179 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJAY KUMAR PRASHURAM LAL SECTOR IVG QTR NO 1112 B S CITY BOKARO INDIA JHARKHAND BOKARO DPID-CLID-IN30177411401265 550 04-JAN-2026
RAVI BHUSHAN CHATURVEDI LALAN CHOUBEY SECTOR I  B  QN 562 BS CITY BOKARO JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND BOKARO DPID-CLID-IN30036010471627 77 04-JAN-2026
SHIPRA BISWAS NA NA NA BHULI TOWNSHIP PO BHULI E BLOCK SECTOR II C TYPE FLAT NO 32 DHANBAD INDIA JHARKHAND DHANBAD DPID-CLID-IN30177412296602 550 04-JAN-2026
PREETHA MATHEW MATHEW JOY KATTADY KATTADYIL KADUNGAMANGALAM THIRUVANKULAM ERNAKULAM INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30023910776636 3300 04-JAN-2026
CHINS CHANDRAN NA NA NA 7427 A6280 POTHUPARAMBIL THIRUVAMKULAM ERNAKULAM INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30023913915400 11 04-JAN-2026
EBY NELSON NELSON DEVASSY CHULLICKAL II CHULLIKKAL, 5, TRIPUNITHURA , TRIPUNITHURA KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-1204470002300301 275 04-JAN-2026
K SAHADEVAN NA NA NA PRANAVAM KEERTHI NAGAR EROOR SOUTH P O TRIPUNITHURA INDIA KERALA COCHIN DPID-CLID-IN30023914162484 275 04-JAN-2026
S THANGAVEL S E UBRAMANIAM SR I M  BPCL IRIMPANAM KOCHI KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413579022 4400 04-JAN-2026
K R VENUGOPALAN NA NA NA XXIX - 2320 CHAMPAKARA ROAD POONITHURA POST KOCHI INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30039410015276 1100 04-JAN-2026
T A HENRY T V AMBROSE THUNDATHIL HOUSE EDAVANAKKAD , ERNAKULAM KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-1201090002681281 1320 04-JAN-2026
P C KRISHNAKUMAR P N CHANDRANGAJAN PANDARAPARAMBIL  HOUSE, NO 1362, BOLGHATTY, MULAVUKADU PO, ERNAKULAM, KOCHI KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-1204160000011260 55 04-JAN-2026
B NATARAJAN NA NA NA NEW NO 9 9TH STREET A5 BHAVITRA FLATS NANGANALLUR CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-1206110000005262 137.5 04-JAN-2026
MAGESH NARAYANAN NA NA NA FLAT 004 PRIYA RESIENCY 7TH MAIN JP NAGAR 7 TH PHASE BANGALORE SOUTH NEAR IBP RETRAL BUNK BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30051323506218 1144 04-JAN-2026
YETURU SRINIVASA REDDY NA NA NA PLOT NO23 HNO8 3 1023 SRINAGAR COLONY HYDERABAD AP INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30102220700088 1100 04-JAN-2026
YETURU KUSUMA YETURU SRINIVASA REDDY PLOT NO 23 H NO 8  3  1023 SRINAGAR COLONY HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30102220908912 3300 04-JAN-2026
NARASIMHA RAO VLABBURU A VEERBHDR VEERBHDRRO PLOT NO78 ABHYUDAYA NAGAR NEAR CHINTALA KUNTA L B NAGAR P O HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039411487725 275 04-JAN-2026
GOVERDHAN SREENIVASA CHARY NA NA NA H NO 14A S B H COLONY V-II L B NAGAR HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039412312297 550 04-JAN-2026
MADINENI SAMBA SIVARAO RAMA KRISHNAIAH PLOT NO 26, ROAD NO 5, CHANDRAPURI COLONY, L B NAGAR, HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30287120022212 6490 04-JAN-2026
AKELLA JAYALAKSHMI G HARINATH HOUSE NO 3 1 30 FLAT NO 406 TNR VAISHNODEVI MANAS BLOCK SHIVAPURI COLONY CHINTALAKUNTA K V RANGAREDDY HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30611490757916 1100 04-JAN-2026
JOSYULA KAMALA VENKATESWARA RAO PISUPATI FLAT 504 B-BLOCK MAY FLOWER HEIGHTS OPP NOMA FUNCTION HALL MALLAPUR UPPAL K V RANGARADDY HYDERABAD HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30169610212084 1375 04-JAN-2026
N RAGHAMMA NA NA NA HNO 3-7-21 A BEROON QUILLA RAICHUR , RAICHUR KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA RAICHUR DPID-CLID-1201090002124475 55 04-JAN-2026
UMESH BALKRISHNA KUDTURKAR NA NA NA PLOT NO 78 RADHAKRISHANA BLDG GURUPRASAD COLONY BELGAUM BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM DPID-CLID-IN30113526820638 495 04-JAN-2026
S BALAKRIHNAN P SADAIYAAN NO-2 VEJAYUDHA STREET 4TH LANE THOUSAND LIGHT CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413658039 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHEEMRAJ MUTHA CHANDANMAL MUTHA NO 136 NYNIAPPA NAICKEN STREET PARK TOWN CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30064410148986 5500 04-JAN-2026
CHHAYA MAYANK RAVAL NA NA NA 4, ARJUN APARTMENTS NR PRAGATI NAGAR BUSTAN NARANPURA, AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30034310413713 4400 04-JAN-2026
KALPESHKUMAR K CHAROLIYA NA NA NA G-48572 SHIVAM APPT NR AKHBAR NAGAR NAWA WADAJ AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413588105 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAH RUSHIKESH BHARATBHAI SHAH BHARATKUMAR CHANDULAL 3 MUKUNDKUNJ SOC ANKUR ROAD NARANPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30127630351729 1100 04-JAN-2026
KANTIKUMAR NARANDAS BHAVSAR NA NA NA 1, JAIVISHNU SMRUTI SOCIETY, ST XAVIER S SCHOOL ROAD, NAVRANGPURA, AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30034310303399 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHIRVAD SHARES ANDSECURITIESPVTLTD NA NA NA 5, KAMDHENU COMPLEX, NEAR PANJARA POLE, AMBAWADI, AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30246110017644 11 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY J KUMAR J KUMAR C-135, ASHOK NAGAR SATTELITE ROAD SATELLITE AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30148510018618 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHARDA B DESAI BALDEV N DESAI 336, BIMANAGAR, OPP UMIYA VIJAY BUS STAND, SATELLITE ROAD, AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30148510041974 1100 04-JAN-2026
LILAVATI BHALCHANDRA RAVAL NA NA NA 7,SATYAKAM SOCIETY, SMROAD, AMBAWADI, AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30148510042196 5500 04-JAN-2026
RAJESHWARI BHATT MANOJ BHATT A-1, KRUTI APPARTMENT, OPP TULASI RESTAURANT, DR SR ROAD, POLY AREA, AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30164510073898 1100 04-JAN-2026
JANKI KAMLESHBHAI PARIKH KAMLESHBHAI H PARIK 202,SHYAM TOWER PARTH SHARTHI AVENVE OPPSOMESHWAR COMLEX 1  SETELITE ROA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30246110091120 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMIXA PARIMAL AMIN ARVINDBHAI UMEDBHAI PATEL D204, RAJSHREE ENCLAVE SHREYAS TEKRA AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30246110096769 2200 04-JAN-2026
GITA BALVANT PATEL NA NA NA 211,  PUNITNAGAR SOCIETY NR PARASKUNJ PARK  II SATELLITE AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30148510119344 3300 04-JAN-2026
SHAH TEJASH RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH RAMESHCHANDRA ORCHHAVLAL 25, HARMONY APPARTMENT OPP KONARK- KARISHMA TOWER NR RENUKA HALL, VASTRAPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30123310140973 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANDA RABI KUMAR M R PRASADRAO D20, SRI KRISHNA SOCIETY, JUDGES BUNGALOW RD, VASTRAPUR, AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30059710158029 220 04-JAN-2026
UMESH KANAIYALAL DAVE KANAIYALAL DAVE H 5, NEW LAKE VIEW APARTMENTS VASTRAPUR AHMEDABAD , INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30012610262650 4400 04-JAN-2026
JAYARAMA SHETTY K DUGGAPPA SHETTY KULOOR 8,9,10, DHANANJAY TOWER, 100FEET ROAD, SATELLITE AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30015910401836 2200 04-JAN-2026
PATEL DHARMINKUMAR ARUNKUMAR PATEL ARUNKUMAR SHANKARBHAI B 15 AATIRTH APPT, NR HIRABAG RLY CROSSING, AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD, GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30226910511436 275 04-JAN-2026
PRADIP KANAIYALAL BRAHMAKSHATRIYA NA NA NA G-5, MAHAVIR NAGAR, OPP SHYAMAL ROW HOUSE PART-5, SATELLITE, AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30034310608030 275 04-JAN-2026
MAHESHBHAI BHOGILAL THAKKAR BHOGILAL SHANKARLAL THAKKAR 42 SUNDARVAN TWINS BANGLOWS NR TAXSHILA FLATS VASTRAPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30220110612078 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARESHKUMAR PRATAPRAI PRATAPRAI HEMWANI 9, KAMAL SOCIETY, OPP SARDAR PATEL STADIUM, , AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30097411572844 275 04-JAN-2026
REKHA KAUSHAL SHAH KAUSHAL YASHVANT SHAH 413, SARASWATI NAGAR NR AZAD SOCIETY AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-1202440000027607 1584 04-JAN-2026
SAUMITRA KRISHNAKUMAR SEHGAL KRUSHNAKUMAR DEVDUTT SEHGAL B-48,KONARK TOWERS, BEHIND NALANDA COMPLEX, VASTRAPUR, AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-1302080000317874 2200 04-JAN-2026
KISHORBHAI D ANTANI NA NA NA 3 HANS RESIDENCY SATELITE ANANDNAGAR GATE NO-2 PRAHALADNAGAR VEJALPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413588092 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHUPENDRA KANTILAL BHATT KANTILAL BHATT 46, TATA NAGAR MEGHANI NAGAR , AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30098210273409 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAYSHREE BHUPENDRA BHATT BHUPENDRA K BHATT 46, TATA NAGAR SOCIETY MEGHANINAGAR , AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30098210343737 1100 04-JAN-2026
RASMITABA JADEJA KIRITSINH JADEJA 1, TATA NAGAR SOCIETY, MEGHANINAGAR ROAD, ASARWA, AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30034310354678 2200 04-JAN-2026
HETAL MAHESH NAGAR MAHESH NAGAR 34, ABHISHEK SOCIETY , MEGHANINAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30132110667473 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHARMA SANDIP DHIRAJBHAI DHIRAJBHAI DHAYALAL SHARMA 12 PANCH TALAVDI SOCIETY ASARVA , AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30177411541195 764.5 04-JAN-2026
NANALAL DALSUKHBHAI VASAVA NA NA NA B141 AMBALAL PARK GORWA , DT BARODA INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413634967 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOLLY GEORGE FERNANDEZ GEORGE FERNANDEZ 43, ADHIKAR SOCIETY D  CABIN SABARMATI AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30065210120154 1100 04-JAN-2026
YOGENDRA S TRIVEDI SHANTILAL TRIVEDI C1820, ASHISH MANGAL SOCIETY NEW RAILWAY COLONY,-D- CABIN, SABARMATI, AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-1302080000430284 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAMANLAL KACHARABHAI PATEL KACHARABHAI PATEL 39 PADMAPRABHU NAGAR SOC 10 C ROAD D CABIN SABARMATI AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30267932791213 4400 04-JAN-2026
MAHESHBHAI S PATEL NA NA NA KESHAV BHAVAN OPP MANGAL PARK GITAMANDIR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30164510080054 1100 04-JAN-2026
RADHAKRISHNAN C NAMBIAR CHANDUBHAI NAMBIAR 104, ASHUTOSH APT NAVYUG COLONY NR BHULABHAI CHAR RASTA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30065210113428 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHITAL ANANDKUMAR DAGA ANANDKUMAR MDHANLAL DAGA 4 SURAJ SADAN CHUNIBHAI COLONEY NR FOOT BALL GROUND KANKARIA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30036020715592 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHMED AAYIAB GULAMRASUL NA NA NA NOOR NAGAR OPP NOOR MAHAL HOTEL RAKHIAL ROAD 102 NOOR NAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30051310525235 1100 04-JAN-2026
AZHARUDDIN SHAHBUDDIN ANSARI NA NA NA 62 208 GUJ HOU BOARD NO 61 TO 70 OLD BAPUNAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30177412676399 550 04-JAN-2026
IBRAHIM KHAN MOIN MOIN KHAN BPATHAN BLOCK  NO  139796  MORARJI  CHOWK BAPUNAGAR AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30127630127607 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOVINDSINH BALDEVSINH CHAVDA BALDEVSINH CHAVDA C-147, JOGESHWARI SOCIETY OPP JAGRUTINAGAR AMRAIWADI AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30098210314429 1100 04-JAN-2026
JASHIBEN AMBALAL PARMAR NA NA NA C71 PAVITRA KUNJ SOCIETY NEAR CTM CHAR RASTA , AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413485306 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRANAV SOMABHAI ROHIT SOMABHAI KHOJABHAI ROHIT 5, KASTURBA SMRUTIKUNJ CO OP SOC NR SURYANAGAR SOCIETY OPP ABHAY GHAT, GHANDHI ASHRAM AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30132110147990 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEENA HARESH NARANG HARESH BALUMAL NARANG 12, PUSPAJALI APPARTMENT 21 KRISHNAKUNJ SOCIETY BHAIRAVNATH ROAD, KANKARIA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30098210386061 1100 04-JAN-2026
PREM KUMAR AMARJOTHI AMARJOTHI VENKAT ACCOUNTS SECTION NO 6 WING AIR FORCE CO 99 APO KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30051314122996 110 04-JAN-2026
IPSITA CHOWDHURY ARUP CHOWDHURY 326 ROYAL PARK NEAR ANAMIKA COOLING CENTRE PO SEWLI TELENI PARA KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30021411498114 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHIM KUMAR CHAKRABORTY SUNIL KUMAR CHAKRABORTY CO NILIMA CHAKRABORTY ADARSHAPALLI PO NONACHANDANPUKUR DT 24 PGSN INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30069310124819 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHUA BISWAS NA NA NA CO NIRMAL KR BISWAS A21 ANANDAPURI PO N C PUKUR BARRACKPORE 24 PGSN INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30223610666598 88 04-JAN-2026
MRINAL GHOSH SRI BASUDEV GHOSH 31 K B BASU ROAD BARASAT NART 24 PARGANA BARASAT WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-1204190000079901 154 04-JAN-2026
SUDEEP TARAFDAR MOHON KUMAR TARAFDAR BARASAT JUDGES COURT BLOCK F ROOM NO 3 PO AND PS BARASAT , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30154919583909 385 04-JAN-2026
NAVTEJ SINGH KHARTOL NA NA NA SRI JOGINDER SINGH QR NO NE 19 RANCHI COLONY MAITHON DHANBAD INDIA JHARKHAND DHANBAD DPID-CLID-IN30177417555942 1100 04-JAN-2026
JYOTI MUKHERJEE LATE B MMUKHERJEE RLY QR NO T1136 BEHIND RAILWAY HOSPITAL KHASMAHAL  POST  TATA NAGAR JAMSHEDPUR  JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND PURBA SINGHBHUM DPID-CLID-IN30039413439716 1100 04-JAN-2026
KUNJUKRISHNA PILLAI NDR G N UITHA 40  - SANTHINAGAR SOUTH KALAMASSERY RAJAGIRI P O ERNAKULAM DISTRICT INDIA KERALA ALWAYE DPID-CLID-IN30023910875240 550 04-JAN-2026
USHA JOHN ALBERT LATE USHA JOHN PUTHENCHAKKALAKKAL BETHEL ANGEL ROAD ALUVA INDIA KERALA ALWAYE DPID-CLID-IN30023910777709 55 04-JAN-2026
RAJAN V T THOMAS V A VELLOOR HOUSE MUPPATHADOMPO , ALUVA KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-1205670000024623 110 04-JAN-2026
R PUSHPA KUMA K RAMARISHNAN RAMARISHNANNAIE INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD NEDUMBASSERY AIRPORT PO COCHIN INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413707017 1100 04-JAN-2026
K V RAMAN K J RSARMA A-22 FACT TOWNSHIP UDYOGAMANDAL , COCHIN INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413722524 1100 04-JAN-2026
E HMALATHA BALRAM ENNALA 1 4 2771141 BHOLAKPUR BHOLAKPUR NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30051320665404 110 04-JAN-2026
BINDU G NAIDU NARAIAH NAIDU GUDARU VILLA NO 14 1-98743AB-1 BOLLINENI HOMES MADHAPUR SERILINGAMPALLY RANGAREDDY HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30286310365629 5500 04-JAN-2026
RAJNEESH SHARMA SURESH CHANDRA SHARMA C 302 PIONEER PARADISE 24TH MAIN EXTN BRIGADE MILLENIUM ROAD J P NAGAR 6TH PHASE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30302854767995 11 04-JAN-2026
T C HANDRASHEKAR T C HIKKANNA 290, 3RD A CROSS 3RD STAGE, 2ND BLOCK BASAVESHWARANAGAR BANGALORE,  KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30189510109153 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATHISH C NDR SHRI N CARAYAAPPA NO8, BEML LAYOUT, 1ST FLOOR 8TH MAIN ROAD, BASAVESHWARA NAGAR GANESH TEMPLE STREET BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30023910767539 2200 04-JAN-2026
E PANDIAN NA NA NA FLAT NO 26, VAIDYALINGAM ST, LOTUS AVENUE, CHITTALAPAKKAM, ANNA NAGAR, CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30048410409193 1100 04-JAN-2026
GAYATHRI KOTA RAJASEKAR PATTABI CHETTIYAR JANAGIRAMAN SUN UDAYAMS  PLOT NO-2A ABRAHAM LINCON STREET NAZEEB AVENUE CHITLAPAKKAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30039415961188 550 04-JAN-2026
R KAVITHA R AGHIPATHY 5ANA DEIVASIGAMANI NAGAR VENKATA PURAM KUNDRATHUR KUNDRATHUR INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413562566 2200 04-JAN-2026
SADAGOPAN VIJAYARAGHAVAN NA NA NA PLOT NO 8 DOOR NO 8 KK QUARTERS SHARMA COMPOUND ST PATTABIRAM BS SOUTH BAZAAR RD THIRUVALLUR TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-1203760000571213 55 04-JAN-2026
A SOWKTH SOWKTHLI NA NA NA 9 VELIJAMBAKKAM LAKSHMI NAGAR ANNAI THERASA STREET AVADI M CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-1204470002116170 165 04-JAN-2026
KAMALAKANNANKMR NA NA NA 2 B, VALLI BLOCK OLIVE GARDEN, NEW BALAJI NAGAR 3RD STREET, SELAYUR KANCHEEPURAM INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30059710030162 2200 04-JAN-2026
KAMLESH KUMAR NA NA NA 44 1 WARD NO 49 NAINIYAPPA M STREET PARKTOWN , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30064410307917 550 04-JAN-2026
FARHEEN JAVID NA NA NA OLD NO 28 NEW NO 46 KATTUR SADAYAPAN STREET PERIAMET CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30051310940837 2200 04-JAN-2026
S RAJEHKUMAR RAJEHKUMARKHATOD S ARJANRAJ KHATOD NO 4 VENKATRAYAN LANE 3RD FLOOR CHENNAI , INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30036021269463 5500 04-JAN-2026
RAMESHN NA NA NA 5526 PARI POORNA VINAYAGAR KOIL STREET, MYLAPORE CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30169610152944 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAGHAVACHARI MYTHILI K SESHADRI NO 1 NARMADAI JEEVAN BHEENA COLONY RAJASEKARAN STREET MYLAPORE CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30177410474466 1100 04-JAN-2026
JASMINE Z AZIZKHAN ZAFFRULLAH NO 1 F 2 4TH STREET KAILASPURAM MYLAPORE CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30226912337236 110 04-JAN-2026
C GANESAN S CHAKRAPANI 36 MADHAVA PERUMAL KOIL ST MYLAPORE  CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-1302080000122327 22 04-JAN-2026
H SRINIVASAN M HARIHARAN A 7 MURALI ANAND APARTMENTS 37 LOGAUATHAN COLONY MYLAPUR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30036020315746 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIVEKANANDA C GOPAL CHETTY C A7  PRINCE TOWER 3RD FLOOR NEW NO 4 SUBBARAYAN ST  MYLAPORE CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30131320628841 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANKARANARAYANAN G GOMATHI NAYAGAM KS 49 VALLALAR FLATS NEW LLOYDS COLONY TRIPLICANE CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30044110983917 1100 04-JAN-2026
J KARTHIKEYAN G JAYARAMAN NO298  OLD NO2331 TRIPLICANE HIGH ROAD TRIPLICANE CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30108022299669 1100 04-JAN-2026
R VICTO LATE T RAJAGOPAL OLD NO 24 NEW NO 20 GULAM ABBAS ALI KHAN 8TH STREET THOUSAND LIGHTS CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30036010064129 1100 04-JAN-2026
K DHARMALINGAM DHARMALINGAM MALLAYAPPAN PERIATHAMBY NEW NO 1, RUTLAND GATE, 2ND STREET, THOUSAND LIGHTS, CHENNAI, TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30226911723118 2145 04-JAN-2026
JEYA KUMARG NA NA NA NO493, ARUNACHALAM STREET PURASAWALKAM , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30169610206475 1100 04-JAN-2026
PANKAJ GOLECHA RAMESHKUMAR GOLECHA NO 77, PERAMBUR BARRACKS ROAD, SRI FLAT NO 2,VEPERY, CHENNAI, TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30226911946133 11 04-JAN-2026
VIDEH KUMAR KHASEY RAM CM F&A ONGC, SRBC 9TH FLOOR, EAST WING CMDA BUILDING, EGMORE CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30036020398674 4400 04-JAN-2026
R CHITA LATE S THIRUMURTHY 3D TEMPLE ROCK APARTMENTS 44A NEW ARADI ROAD KILPAUK CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413659776 2200 04-JAN-2026
E GOVINDARAJULU NA NA NA 146 MADAVARAM HIGH ROAD, PERAMBUR  CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-1302080000121021 1100 04-JAN-2026
R VEDANAYAGAM K RAJA MANICAM NO 8 PALANI STREET , , PERAMBUR INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413740695 1100 04-JAN-2026
L SHOBAN KUMAR LATE L GEORGE NO-73 OLD NO-33 EDEN GARDEN COOKS ROAD CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413377507 1100 04-JAN-2026
TRIVEDI SHREYANS TRIVEDI VYANKATLAL 18 CHANDRAMANI SOCIETY OPP GHANSHYAM NAGAR GHODASAR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413487297 1100 04-JAN-2026
PATEL KANTIBHAI VALABHABHAI NA NA NA 46, SWAMINARIYN PARK, MEAR-SMURTI MANDIR, OPP JANAKPUR SOCIETY, GHODASAR, AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30148530001484 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAKSHIBHAI ARJANBHAI PARMAR ARJANBHAI MOTIBHAI PARMAR DD - 34 SHANTINATH COMPLEX VEJALPUR , AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30164510082092 3300 04-JAN-2026
FALGUN J VEJANI JIGNESH VEJANI 28, GYANDA SOCIETY JIVRAJ PARK , AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30148510098361 2200 04-JAN-2026
JASHVANTLAL TABABHAI SOLANKI TABABHAI SOLANKI B-12, P AND T SOCIETY NR VASTRAPUR RAILWAY STATION VEJALPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30148510119248 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEHUL RAMESHCHANDRA TRIVEDI RAMESHCHANDRA MANILAL TRIVEDI 34107 ANAND NAGAR 100 FT RING ROAD VEJALPUR, PO JIVRAJ PARK AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30132110170461 1100 04-JAN-2026
P RAMANKUTTY NAIR SANKUNNI NAIR J-102, SHRINAND NAGAR PART-II, NR VEJALPUR BUS STAND, VEJALPUR, AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30034310344957 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJPUT YOGESHKUMAR M RAJPUT MATHURBHAI HARIBHAI C4 ALAKHNANDA APTS NR RAJNIGANDHA FLAT JALTARANG VEJALPUR ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30051310736269 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHESH CAHNDRA ASONI AMRUTLAL SONI A 11 HARIHASANAND SOCIETY OPP RAJVADU HOTEL JIVRAJ PARK VEJALPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30036022200484 8800 04-JAN-2026
PRITI SUTHAR NA NA NA A21 HARIOM  APT OPP TIMES OF INDIA PRESS VEJALPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30127630319559 1100 04-JAN-2026
DILIPKUMAR KODARLAL TRIVEDI NA NA NA 23D NAVDEEP COMPLEX NR AVON SCHOOL OPP SARTHI BUNGLOWS MEMNAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30223610960066 4400 04-JAN-2026
MARY GODLY VERGHESE GODLY VERGHESE E 12 VISHRUT FLATS MEMNAGAR AHMEDABAD , INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30036020937722 1100 04-JAN-2026
PATEL RAMESHBHAI JAGJIVANDAS NA NA NA C 2 SAMANVAY APARTMENT OPP CHANDRAPURI APARTMENTS BH VASTRAPUR SARKARI VASAHAT AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30127630128072 2200 04-JAN-2026
PAUL FERNANDES NA NA NA C9 KESHAV APPARTMENT MEMNAGAR MEMNAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30127630255987 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJITBHAI ALAMBHAI AJMERI NA NA NA 11A GULISTAN SOC, NR JUHAPURA BH  ROYAL AKBAR FLATS , AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30015910426842 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAZAMABEN AJMERI AJITBHAI AJMERI 11A GULJSTAN SOCIETY MERA JUHAPURA OPP GALCABDO PUMP BHISAHAPA FLATS SHARKHEJ ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30036020797189 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHOHILMOHMED AJITBHAI AJMERI AJITBHAI ALAMBHAI AJMERI 11A GULISTAN SOCIETY NR JUHAPURA OPP AGRO PUMP BH SAHARA FLATS SARKEJ ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30036020797988 1100 04-JAN-2026
KASHAMIRABEN AJITBHAI AJMERI AJITBHAI ALAMBHAI AJMERI 11 A GULISTAN SOCIETY NR JUHAPURA OPP AGROPUMP BH SAHARA FLATS SHAR KHEJ ROAD AHMEDABA INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30036020820306 1100 04-JAN-2026
RESHAMABEN AJITBHAI AJMERI AJITBHAI ALAMBHAI AJMERI 11 A GULISTAN SOCIETY NR JUHAPURA OPP AGROPUMP BH SAHARA FLATS SHAR KHEJ ROAD AHMEDABA INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30036020820314 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAILESH RAMANBHAI PATEL RAMANBHAI PATEL A26,SUDARSHAN TOWER OPPSUN AND STEP CLUB,SOMESHWARA ROA THALTEJ AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30229310103715 5500 04-JAN-2026
NATHUBHAI DYALJIBHAI PATEL DYALJIBHAI PATEL 21 - TULSI BUNGLOWS SCIENCE CITY ROAD SOLA ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30220110172755 1100 04-JAN-2026



PATEL SAMIR BALDEVBHAI PATEL BALDEVBHAI LALLUDAS 17, DEVCHHAYA SOCIETY, OPP SATADHAR SOCIETY, SOLA ROAD, GHATLODIA, AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30065210060936 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANIL AMBALAL PARIKH AMBALAL JIVABHAI PARIKH A14, CPNAGAR NR BHUYANGDEV CHAR RASTA OPP ARJUN TOWER, GHATLODIYA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30146910062312 2200 04-JAN-2026
NAVINCHANDRA J DARJI JAYANTILAL DARJI B11, MANDAKINI APPARTMENTS NR UMIYA HALL GHATLODIA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30148510082807 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMESHBHAI GOVINDDAS PATEL GOVINDBHAI MAGANDAS PATEL 15 SUBHLABH SOCIETY GHATLODIYA , AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30246110085012 1100 04-JAN-2026
KETU DAMJI RATHOD DAMJI MURU RAHTHOD 138, C P NAGAR PART 2, BHOOYANGDEV CROSS ROAD, GHATLODIA, AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30132110128039 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHARWAD MANUBHAI BAVALBHAI BHARWAD BAVALBHAI GELABHAI 18A, SWASTIK BUNGLOWS OPP NEW GUJARAT HIGH COURT BH VISHWASH CITY - 2, GHATLODIA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30220110141713 2200 04-JAN-2026
PATEL SNEHA KANAIYALAL PATEL KANAIYALAL AMBALAL 16, SARVODAYA SOCIETY SECTION 1 OPP AGARWAL TOWERS, BHUYANGDEV AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30132110199283 825 04-JAN-2026
RPPRASAD NA NA NA 57, HARSIDDHA BAUG GHATLODIA , AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30048410286033 3300 04-JAN-2026
JIGNESHKUMAR AMRUTLAL MODI NA NA NA A12, SHAYONA CITY VIBHAG-1, RC TECHNICAL ROAD, GHATLODIYA, AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30034310404828 330 04-JAN-2026
USHABEN ANILKUMAR PARIKH ANILKUMAR PARIKH A-14, CP NAGAR PART 2 OPP ARJUN TOWER BHUYANGDEV, GHATLODIA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30098210409467 6600 04-JAN-2026
ANKIT UJJAVALKUMAR TRIVEDI UJJAVALKUMAR TRIVEDI M-62, K K NAGAR PART-1, BH RANNA PARK, GHATLODIA, AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30034310587003 275 04-JAN-2026
JAGDISH A SHH A HRIBHI HRIBHISHH 8B ANANDBAUG GHATLODIYA , AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039411858575 2200 04-JAN-2026
KETAL KAILESH SHAH NA NA NA G106 AKSHAY APPARTMENT, NRRCTECHNICAL COLLEGE, CHANAKIYAPURI, AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-1302080000318504 1100 04-JAN-2026
GIRABEN VINOD CHANDRAPATEL NA NA NA NO 1324104 NO 352, UDAY APPTS NR TELEPHONE EXCHANGE, NARANPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30169610857878 3300 04-JAN-2026
KETAN PRAVINKUMAR MODH NA NA NA 888 GITANJALI APPTS SOLA ROAD NARANPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039411201732 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIPINKUMAR BHAVSAR BHOGILAL BHAVSAR 672 MARUTI APARTMENT SOLA ROAD NEAR GHATLODIA POLICE STATION NARANPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30075711341621 1100 04-JAN-2026
SONI SNEHAL BHARATKUMAR SONI BHARATKUMAR DASHRATHBHAI PLOT NO - 15842 SECTOR NO - 2 C , GANDHINAGAR INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30148540022336 1650 04-JAN-2026
KANTILAL BHAGAVANBHAI PATEL BHAGAVANBHAI CHELDAS PATEL PLOT NO - 1812 SECTOR NO - 4A , GANDHINAGAR INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30148540037057 550 04-JAN-2026
RANA KANAIYALAL DHIRAJLAL RANA DHIRAJLAL PLOT NO - 13602 MAHUDI MANDIR ROAD SECTOR NO - 2B GANDHINAGAR INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30148540015632 220 04-JAN-2026
PATEL NITINKUMAR BHALABHAI PATEL BHALABHAI NATHABHAI PLOT NO - 1541 MANGALY FLATE ANAND VATIKA SOC, SECTOR - 22 GANDHINAGAR INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30148540009716 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATYA NARAIN VARMA BIRDHI CHAND VARMA PLOT NO - 6592 DEFENCE COLONY SECTOR - 30 GANDHINAGAR INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30148540013682 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOSWAMI BHARATGIRI BABUGIRI GOSWAMI BABUGIRI NO - F-3, PLOT NO - 407 AKSHAR APPARTMENT SECTOR NO - 30 GANDHINAGAR INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30148540034978 5500 04-JAN-2026
KUMARAN P S NA NA NA NO 4 SUNDARESWARAR KOIL STREET ROYAPETTAH ROYAPETTAH CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30131321191910 990 04-JAN-2026
G KUMAR NA NA NA NEW NO 40 MUTHU STREET ROYAPETTAH CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30135640023884 8800 04-JAN-2026
R ANANDAN E N RAJA 122 KOTHAVAL CHAVADI STREET SAIDAPET CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30267930444519 4400 04-JAN-2026
KAPILANN NA NA NA FLAT NO-7, CANARA COMPLEX 21, VENKATNARAYAN ROAD TNAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30204110027946 1100 04-JAN-2026
V RAJALAKSHMI NANDAGOPAL NA NA NA OLD NO 26 A, GIRI ROAD, T NAGAR, CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30226910413375 3300 04-JAN-2026
PULIUR SRINIVASAN SANTHANAM NA NA NA 9 GOPALA KRISHNA IYER STREET T NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30108022017156 5500 04-JAN-2026
GADDAM VENKATA KAMALADEVI NA NA NA B 3,UNITED INDIA RESIDENTIAL QUARTER 13OLD NO 6 KAMALA BAI STREET NEAR VANI MAHAL TNAGAR INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30108022171525 1100 04-JAN-2026
N VIMALA TMC NARASIMHAN 571 NEW NO 2 MOOSA STREET TNAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30108022250856 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY KUMAR BHASKARAN K BHASARAN C 10, 23 CENOTOPE ROAD , , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30009510150602 1100 04-JAN-2026
C RAJESH K CHANDRA BABU 29 KAMARAJAR STREET TYNAMPET , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30051310740345 781 04-JAN-2026
RAMANATHAN R RAMACHANDRAN R K8 AASHIANA 9 VENUS COLONY 2ND CROSS STREET ALWARPET CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30044110845434 3300 04-JAN-2026
ELANGO KALI O KALI NO-8, C9  GREEN GARDENS CENEOTOPH  ROAD TEYNAMPET CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-1201860000012566 1100 04-JAN-2026
SONI B RAVAL BHARGAV N RAVAL CO BURNS PHILIP INDIA LIMITED 215 GANAPATHY COLONY TEYNAMPET CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30036020682032 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHANAPALANRM NA NA NA NO23A, PERIA METTU PALAYAM ARUNACHALA NAICKER GARDEN KALADIPET CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30169610212972 1100 04-JAN-2026
UMAMAHESWAR D MR MURTHY D VKMR A-8  VIKAS  BHAVAN  APTS NO39,  THIRD  MAIN  ROAD GANDHI  NAGAR,  ADYAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30059710057094 2200 04-JAN-2026
MALATHY R MOORTHY R 137, 9TH CROSS STREET INDRA NAGAR ADAYAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30017510519120 550 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRASEKARAN J JEGANATHAN D 41147 ELLAIAMMAN KOIL STREET VANNANDURAI ADYAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30044110976792 1100 04-JAN-2026
G KARUPPUSWAMY NA NA NA 3030 4TH FLOOR PRASHANTH DEV APARTMRNT GANDHI NAGAR 1ST MAIN ROAD ADYAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30267933168486 2200 04-JAN-2026
SURESH P RAMAN MENON NK NO 1   13TH  CROSS ROAD SHASTRI NAGAR ADYAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30163760021913 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOUTHAM CHAND BAGMAR NA NA NA CO NAKODA TEXLILES NO351, M C ROAD OLD WASHERMANPET CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30163740518503 3300 04-JAN-2026
K SOUNDARARAJAN NA NA NA 9  THICKKAKULAM AYANAVARAM , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30267930299147 2200 04-JAN-2026
S T IVAN SRI L THIRUVENGADAM 133  SUPRABHAT  IST FLOOR B BLOCK  R R PURAM MAIN ROAD KODAMBAKKAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30030210028592 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAMA VASUDEVAN NA NA NA NO-9  2ND STREET NAGARJUNA NAGAR RANGARAJAPURAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413059122 2200 04-JAN-2026
DHARMARAJAN N NA NA NA G2 BLOCK-A NEW NO-2829 RAMANUJAM STREET NUNGAMBAKKAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413639858 1100 04-JAN-2026
DASARI ANTHONY DASARI ARLAPPAN C 2 SUBHAM APTS NO 3 III MAIN RD  UNITED INDIA CLNY KODAMBAKKAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30267930273629 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANISHA ROY SRI NIRMAL CHANDRAROY 111,RABINDRA SARANI PO-NEW BARRACKPORE DIST-24PGS NORTH KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-1201910300095312 550 04-JAN-2026
SWATI SINGH RAM TAWAKYA SINGH 46  NILDIH ENCLAVE NILDIH NILDIH JAMSHEDPUR INDIA JHARKHAND PURBA SINGHBHUM DPID-CLID-IN30125028632083 1100 04-JAN-2026
RATAN DAVID BECK SOMAI ORAON H NO 1217 BBLOCK CHRISTIAN BASTI SONARI JAMSHEDPUR JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND PURBA SINGHBHUM DPID-CLID-IN30039413524512 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAMILA NANDA LATE MLNANDA 631097, FLAT - 107 GARDEN MANOR APTS SOMAJIGUDA HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30009511014359 2200 04-JAN-2026
D V RAMARAO LATE D VISWANADHAM 205, AMRUTHA EMERALD PUNJAGUTTA , HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1304080000028341 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUKUMARAN P V P K VELAYUDHAN PUTHUSSERYIL HOUSE KEEZHILLAM P O MANNOOR ERNAKULAM KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-1203280000234281 1650 04-JAN-2026
KISHORE S C S EELAMANTHULA SAIC INDIA BRANCH OFFICE NO 14 2ND MAIN SADASHIVA NAGAR SANKEY ROAD , BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30021412619410 242 04-JAN-2026
RIJU T E THANATTUKUDY OUSEPH ELDHO THANNATTUKUDY HOUSE, KURUPPAMPADY PO, , PERUMBAVOOR KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-1204470004781279 203.5 04-JAN-2026
RAMAN NAIR CB NA NA NA CHUTTIMATTATHIL HOUSE, VALAMBOOR, PATTIMATTOM P O ERNAKULAM KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-1204470002216849 5.5 04-JAN-2026
RAJEEV PAI R K PAI BPCL AVIATION FUELING STATION COCHIN INTL AIR PORT NEDUMBASSERY KOCHI INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413576546 1100 04-JAN-2026
P J TAGORE D S PURUHOTTAMAN PLOT NO-60 ARVIND NAGAR MADAMBAKKAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413657947 1100 04-JAN-2026
R SHANKA NA NA NA 16 PRABHKARAN STREET HINDUSTAN LEVER COLONY PAMMAL CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30220111758805 55 04-JAN-2026
KAMESH KALAPALA LATE K MASTHANRAO FLAT NO 1061 APPASAMY BROOKSDALE GANDHI MAIN ROAD SHANKARA NAGAR PAMMAL CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413649909 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRAVINDRAN NA NA NA IV BLOCK FF JAINS ASHRAYA PHASE 1 VEMBULI AMMAN KOIL ST WEST K K NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30057210045079 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBRATA AGUAN LATE PULIN BEHARIAGUAN BAIDYAPARA WARD NO 12 PO SONARPUR , DIST 24 PARGANAS S INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30021410367710 1100 04-JAN-2026
MITA AGUAN SUBRATA AGUAN BAIDYAPARA PO SONARPUR , DIST 24 PARGANAS S INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30021410592944 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRADIP KUMAR MUKHOPADHYAY LATE PRAMODE LALMUKHOPADHYAY NIBEDITA SARANI KAMRABAD PO SONARPUR KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30048411547666 2200 04-JAN-2026
TARAK CHANDRA MONDAL NA NA NA VILL- RADHAGOBINDAPALLY PO- SONARPUR , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30039416988959 550 04-JAN-2026
JAGABANDHU MONDAL LT GOPAL MONDAL VIVEKANANDA PALLY PO SONARPUR , DIST 24 PARGANASS INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30125028435259 2200 04-JAN-2026
DULAL CHANDRA BHOWMICK LATE ANIL CHANDRABHOWMICK JAGANNATHPUR P O R K PALLY P S SONARPUR, KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30125028646804 2200 04-JAN-2026
RINCHU LAMA NA NA NA SEFALIKA APTS, FLT NO303, 367, BORAL MAIN ROAD, PO LASKARPUR, RAM KRISHNA NAGAR, GARIA, KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30061010664656 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOKKUMAR CHUNILAL VALAND NA NA NA 4 KAILASH NAGAR KHARAKUVA  SARKHEJ TA CITY DIST AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30075711438896 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARUN SHANKAR GHATGE NA NA NA B H KALYAN MILLS NARODA ROAD MAHAVIR NAGAR VASUBHAI CHAWL AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30018311529313 1100 04-JAN-2026
GITABEN NARESHBHAI PATEL VITHALBHAI VALLABHBHAI PATEL B43 NILKANTHNAGAR NARODA , AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-1203320001804122 1100 04-JAN-2026
UPADHYAY RAMESHCHANDRA R RAMANLAL DAMODARDAS UPADHYAY 1, DHRUVE APPT, NR SARGAM PARK SOC PARSHWANATH TOWNSHIP ROAD BH KRISHNA NAGAR, SAIJPUR BOGHA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30220110484214 11 04-JAN-2026
AMIN ARCHANA PRAKASHKUMAR AMIN PRAKASHKUMAR MANUBHAI B44, SHYAMDARSHAN SOCIETY, KRISHNANAGAR, NAVA NARODA, AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30034310728624 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMESHBHAI MADHABHAI NASIT NA NA NA B-26, DANEV PARK SOCIETY, NIKOL GAM ROAD, OPP MUKTIDHAM ASSO, AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30034310375256 550 04-JAN-2026
BHAVSAR RAMESHCHANDRA K KEDARNATH N A-64, TEJENDRAPRAKASH SOCIETY, KHODIYARNAGAR ROAD, KHODIYARNAGAR, NIKOL, AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30034310865959 550 04-JAN-2026
KANUBHAI NAROTTAMDAS PATEL NAROTTAMDAS PATEL 159, MOTI KHADKI GALUDAN , TA DIST GANDHINAGAR INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30148510076794 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUKUNDBHAI SHAMBHUBHAI PATEL SHAMBHUBHAI PATEL 29, RAJENDRAPARK SOCIETY NR GAURI CINEMA ODHAV AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30305210286003 1034 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH JETHALAL VAGHELA JETHALAL B VAGHELA B - 15 GANESH KUNJ CO-OP HSG SOC BH AMBICA NAGAR ODHAV ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30220110139278 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHESHKUMAR MODI NA NA NA 39, KARTHIKEY SOCIETY, SHIVSHANTHI VIBHAG - 2 , VASTRAL ROAD, RATNPURA GAM , AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30034310446883 550 04-JAN-2026
MANISHKUMAR KISHANCHANDRA PATEL KISHANCHANDRA PATEL 249, OPP RAMJI MANDIR CHANDKHEDA , GANDHINAGAR INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30304410006777 550 04-JAN-2026
KJTHAKORE JENAGI THAKORE AMIAPUR, POST- SUGHAD, , DIST- GANDHINAGAR INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30065210076432 14300 04-JAN-2026
RANJITSINH B PARMAR BHAVANSINH PARMAR A69, ONGC COLONY, SABARMATI, CHANDKHEDA, AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30065210080658 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANIL SRIVASTAV JAIKISHAN SRIVASTAV 377, JANTANAGAR CHANDKHEDA , AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30148510114606 275 04-JAN-2026
MAHENDRAKUMAR PARMAR MANILAL M PARMAR D-80, SHANTIKUNJ SOCIETY NR KESHVKUNJ SOCIETY I O C ROAD, CHANDKHEDA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30148510118321 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRASANNA V NAIR VIJAYAN K P 4272481 GHB COLONY VIVEKANAND CHANDKHEDA DIST GHANDHI NAGAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30051310777729 1100 04-JAN-2026
GIRIJA SHANMUKHAN P K ACHARI M2761811, SUBHASHNAGAR, GHB CHANDKHEDA, , GANDHINAGAR INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30226911219687 11 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL S MALHI NA NA NA 331, JANTA NAGAR CHANDKHEDA  GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-1301190300059852 550 04-JAN-2026
CHANDER SHEKHAR MADANGOPALCHOPRA MADANGOPAL CHOPRA 23 GOKULDHAM HIRA LAXMI CO OP SOCIETY TA AND DIST GANDHINAGAR , INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30036021704186 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY DAHYABHAI KACHHIA DAHYABHAI KACHHIA 14 SHREENATH APART BHIMNATH COLONY OPP VISHAL NAGAR ISANPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30164510045216 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJPUT NARAYAN SINGH RAJPUT ROOPSINGH B126 , PUSHPAK-2 TENAMENT , BH, PUSHPAK BUNGLOWS , NR SIDDHI BUNGLOWS , ISANPUR , AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30246110083515 1100 04-JAN-2026
VYAS DEVANG VYAS HARIHARBHAI 691,SAMRATNAGAR ISANPUR AHMEDABAD , INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30132110181478 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHARMILA BHAVIKKUMAR KHATRI BHAVIK HARIPRASAD KHATRI A1 MARUTI TENAMENTS BH ADARSH TENAMENTS OPP LOTUS SCHOOL , ISANPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30246110196418 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHARATKUMAR GIRISHKUMAR BOSMIYA GIRISHKUMAR JAGJIVANBHAI BOSMIYA 3, SHREENATH BUNGLOWS  SHREEJIKRUPA NR RAJDHANI BUNGLOWS ISHANPUR RAMWADI AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30098210255585 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMARSIBHAI ZAVERBHAI PRAJAPATI ZAVERBHAI AMBABHAI PRAJAPTI A 56 CHAITANYA TENAMENT PART 2 NR SHARDA SCHOOL ISANPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30164510334295 550 04-JAN-2026
AJAYKUMAR GOVINDLAL SHAH GOVINDLAL SHAH C-21 GIRIRAJ SOCIETY NR JETHABHAIVAV VATVA ROAD ISANPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30132110452758 1100 04-JAN-2026
FALGUNI DEVANGKUMAR JHA DEVANGKUMAR NARENDRAKUMAR JHA 25B AARTI SOCIETY BEHIND CANARA BANK GOVIND WADI ISANPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30143610566893 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHARGAV VINODKUMAR PATEL VINODKUMAR M PATEL 2  B KRISHNADHAM RAW HOUSES OPP KHARAWALA FACTORY ISANPUR VATVA ROAD ISANPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30018310994730 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESHBHAI P ATADIA NA NA NA 301 SOPAN NR MANORAMA PK BH AMBAJI TEMPAL ISANPUR , AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR DPID-CLID-1202990000358018 539 04-JAN-2026
KANAIYALAL L MATURAKAR LAXMANJI MATURAKAR B18, SHALVI APPARTMENT 142, VITTHAL NAGAR ROAD NR JASHODANAGAR CHAR RASTA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30148510054388 1100 04-JAN-2026
KANTILAL KODARJI BARIYA KODARJI SOMAJI BARIYA 42 A SWATANTRA MANIBHADRA TENAMENTS TRAGAD RD CHANDKHED AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413601017 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHWIN LABHUBHAI KHATRI NA NA NA 157 A 1 SINDHI COLONY NR TALAVADI CIRCLE NR SHASHTRI SCHOOL SARDAR NAGAR AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-1304140004362126 33 04-JAN-2026
ISSARDAS WADHWA TOPANDAS MANAMAL WADHWA 13,CHAVNI PARK, ,1,BHOLESHWAR SOC AHMEDABAD    HANSOL , INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30087030005986 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAVI WADHWA NA NA NA 13,CHAVNI PARK 1,BHOLESHWAR SOC HANSOL AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30087030005994 1100 04-JAN-2026
SNEH R WADHWA NA NA NA 13,CHAVNI PARK 1,BHOLESHWAR SOC HANSOL AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30087030006000 1100 04-JAN-2026
BANKIM VITTHALBHAI BANKER VITTHALBHAI BANKER A-11,  GAYATRIKUNJ  SOCIETY RADHA  SWAMI  SATSANG ROAD RANIP AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30098210205537 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHANJIBHAI V MISTRY VITTHALDAS MISTRY 156, TARANGA HILL SOCIETY, NEAR ARJUN ASHRAM, BEHIND NIRNAYNAGAR, CHANDLODIYA, AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30123310069394 1100 04-JAN-2026
PATEL SHASHIKANT RAVJIBHAI RAVJIBHAI AMBALAL PATEL SHOP NO 13 RAMBALRAM NAGAR GOTA ROAD CHANDLODIA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30075711723739 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHEELA PRASAD KRISHNA MURALI PRASAD C O SUDHIR PRASAD LIC OF INDIA STATION ROAD KADI , MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30018312196150 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH RADHAKRISHNA NEWATIA RADHAKRISHNA NEWATIA NEW 69 MAHALIYA TENAMENT BORISANA ROAD KALOL GANDHINAGAR INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30034310401575 1100 04-JAN-2026
TAPAS KUMAR SAHOO HARI CHARAN SAHOO PNO321 322 SRI SAIKRUPANILAYAM F NO 402 SARDAR PATEL NAGAR SRIVENKATESWARATEMPLEKUKATPALL HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30286310410781 1100 04-JAN-2026
KALYAN RAM PRABHUSONTI NA NA NA PLOT NO-259 BESIDE JNTU, SARDAR PATEL NR K P H B COLONY, KUKAT PALLY, HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1201090006036781 110 04-JAN-2026
EMMANUEL PAUL MICHEAL NA NA NA 1-19-797A, AYODHYA NAGAR KAPRA,  RANGAREDDY ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1201090001115471 11 04-JAN-2026
SAKUNTALA SRINIVAS KOMARA VENKOBA RAO VEMPALLI PLOT NO 94 LIC EMPLOYEES COLONY PUPPALAGUDA RAJENDRA NAGAR MANDAL MANIKONDA PO HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30286310207926 220 04-JAN-2026
G NIRUPAMAA A S VENKTVRDN T 3 NO 13 NANDINI APTS AZIZ NAGAR FIRST STREET KODAMBAKKAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30135640006918 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARUNA KUMAR DEVALLA SAMBASIVA RAO D 2526  ARJUNA FLATS I STREET NAGARJUNA NAGAR RANGARAJAPURAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30135640023270 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAO K VG SUBBHA RAO FLAT NO2, 8TH FLOOR B-BLOCK, 174-DOSHI GARDENS VADAPALANI CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-1201160000064649 4400 04-JAN-2026
PATTURAJA G NA NA NA 2F CANJOTHI, 155 WESTSIVANKOIL STREET, VADAPALANI CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-1204470000844670 440 04-JAN-2026
G MUTHUMANICKAM T GANAPAHYAPPAN T 7 ARAVIND APPT NO 116 INNERRING ROAD VADAPALANI CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30036020551903 2200 04-JAN-2026
B HAGYA SAROJINI M J ADANBABU AVIATION OFFICER AVIATION FUEL STATION , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413658005 2200 04-JAN-2026
RADHA S RMR LATE RAJAGOPALAN N FLAT NO16, KARPAGAM APARTMENTS 14-A, ST LAZARUS CHURCH ROAD , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30059710055638 2200 04-JAN-2026
NAGALINGAMSMR NA NA NA NO46, SUNDARAM SALAI BAGS ROAD RA PURAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30059710056542 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY AHUJA NA NA NA NO 3022, ABM AVENUE BOAT CLUB ROAD R A PURAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30064410086196 11 04-JAN-2026
VPGHANESH NA NA NA OLD 13, NEW NO 24F, 3RD CROSS ROAD, RAPURAM, CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30037810117111 1100 04-JAN-2026
VEDACHALAM T THANDAYUTHA PANI K OLD NO 28-G NEW NO 61-G CHANDRA FLATS MANDAVELI STREET MANDAVELI CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30044110118207 550 04-JAN-2026
OYENDRILA SINHA SOURAV SINHA FLAT NO 2B CORAL ENCLAVE 49 GREENWAYS ROAD , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30064410164365 7700 04-JAN-2026
K AMAL UMAR M KANAL KANALJAIN NEW NO 22 OLD NO 33 MARI CHETTY STREET MANDAVELI CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30223610661383 11 04-JAN-2026
ELENA CHANDRAN VLADIMIRI ERYSHOV 3C PADMALAYA TOWERS 64 JANAKI AVENUE MRC NAGAR SANTHOME CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30226914593573 495 04-JAN-2026
NIKITA NA NA NA FLAT NO 3  RAGA APARTMENT DOOR NO 54 8TH CROSS STREET WEST SHENOY NAGAR CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-1204720000164087 550 04-JAN-2026
THOMASKUTTY C P C M PHILIPOSE ASHA RATHNA 44 7TH WEST CROSS STREET SHENOY NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413639987 1100 04-JAN-2026
ALAPPA RANGANATHAN NA NA NA NEW NO 17 , OLD NO 6 DEFENCE OFFICER S COLONY GUINDY CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30108022375256 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAMARS NA NA NA NEW NO5, OLD NO3 BHARATHY STREET WEST MAMBALAM M G R NAGR, CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30169610129785 2200 04-JAN-2026
K R SESHADI RAMAN T NEW NO 17 OLD 10 RAMAKRISHNAPURAM 3RD WEST MAMBALAM , CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30021411613532 1452 04-JAN-2026
N RAJA SRIIVASA R NAGAAJAN NEW NO 15 THULUKKANAM STREET WEST MAMBALAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413504679 1100 04-JAN-2026



G A BDRINRYN G A OPLKRISHN F2  JAIN RANGA NIWAS II STREET  POSTAL COLONY WEST MAMBALAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30267930299090 2200 04-JAN-2026
R GUUAJAPASAD GUUAJAPASADALIASGPASAD L RAJAPPAN OLD NO 15 NEW NO 4 NARASHIMAN STREET WEST MAMBALAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30135640025099 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAGALAKSHMI P S V SIARAMAN 16  SCHEME ROAD MAHALINGAPURAM , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30267930344162 1100 04-JAN-2026
S ALOYIU G SAVARIMUTHU 18  SUSAIPURAM NUNGAMBAKKAM , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30267930860624 2200 04-JAN-2026
K MANOJ UMAR L KEWA CHAND 280 E H ROAD 306 E H ROAD       RENDENTL VYASARPADI CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30108022267898 132 04-JAN-2026
A RAJENDRAN P ARUMUGAM NO31 THIRU VI KA STREET PERAMBUR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30108022311029 4400 04-JAN-2026
N SALGUNAN NA NA NA R-66 NEW R-5 12TH STREET ANNA NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30057210035348 11 04-JAN-2026
SIBARAM DASH SRINIBASH DASH AH14 SHANTHI COLONY ANNANAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30223610132374 330 04-JAN-2026
S BAKARAN N SRIIVASA 136 12 AJANJHA FLATS 7TH AVENUE ANNA NAGAR  WEST , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30018313469862 2200 04-JAN-2026
APURBA SAHA NA NA NA 943  H  BLOCK 17TH MAIN  ROAD ANNANAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30018313611322 4400 04-JAN-2026
V SANTHOSH KUMAR LATE V RAMASWAMYPILLAI 4011 CENTRAL REVENUE QUARTERS 15TH MAIN ROAD ANNA NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413658626 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHANTHI VASANTHA KUMAR NA NA NA AK531 FLAT 20 7TH MAIN ROAD ANNA NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30131320776934 2200 04-JAN-2026
A S DUGR J K DUGAR AJ 1 4TH AVENUE SHANTHI COLONY ANNA NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30036021877853 1100 04-JAN-2026
M BALU C MANIKARAJ AP 1197,  5TH STREET THENDRAL COLONY ANNA NAGAR  WEST CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30267930299113 1100 04-JAN-2026
KK KULOTHUNGAN S KANDAPPAN AI 82   NEW NO AI - 13  5 TH STREET ANNA NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30135640026348 2200 04-JAN-2026
NARASIMHAN C R RAMALINGAM CV 3123, BELLY AREA, ANNA NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30163740364189 1100 04-JAN-2026
P MOHANDAS P S MENON AK - 47, 9TH CROSS STREET, 11TH MAIN ROAD, ANNA NAGAR, CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30611490858336 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANUPADMA R IYYAPPAN V NEW NO 24 OLD NO12 3 RD CROSS STREET DR RAMAKRISHNA NAGAR THIRUVANMIYUR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30044110985300 1100 04-JAN-2026
B CHANDRIKA VIJAY VIJAYA SRIRAM FLAT T-6 KGEYES HOMES 6-E T M MAISTRY STREET VANNANTHURAI THIRUVANMIYUR CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-1601010000236202 5500 04-JAN-2026
VAIDYANATHAN N NATARAJAN V NEW 49 OLD 20 KALAKSHETRA ROAD KUMARALAYA THIRUVANMIYUR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30131320771463 4400 04-JAN-2026
R AMAKISHNAN K RAMANATHAN FLAT B 3  SANGATH ALACRITY HOUSING  II ND STREET M G R NAGAR VELACHERY CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30018313012083 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHALAKSHMIJ NA NA NA 251, SARASWATHIPURAM 2ND STREET TAMBARAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30204110021898 2200 04-JAN-2026
GOMATHI RAMANI RAMANI K KEERTHI TOWERS FLAT F1 SWRNALAYA NO15 6TH CROSS STREET NEW COLONY CHROMPET CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039412653747 1100 04-JAN-2026
P SRINIVASA RAGHAVAN NA NA NA NEW NO 13 OLD NO 3B SANTHANA KRISHNAN STREET NEHRU NAGAR CHROMEPET CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413034649 2200 04-JAN-2026
S R ABHIMANYUAJAAJAN S RAMAAMY RAMAAMYRAJARAJAN NO 5 RAJARAJESWARI STREET POSTAL NAGAR CHROMEPET CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413739872 1100 04-JAN-2026
S V RAMANAN LATE K SWAMINATHAN PLOT NO 26 A TANK ST IIND CROSS LAKASHMIPURAM CHROMEPET CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30036022486930 2200 04-JAN-2026
SRIDHAR NIMMAGADDA NA NA NA NOF4, VEE ARE CASTLE KANNAN STREET KADAPPERI TAMBARAM , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30064410150369 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUBRAMANIAN NA NA NA OLD NO 26 NEW NO 1558 J J NAGAR WEST BLOCK I MUGAPPAIR WEST CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-1202990005708915 22 04-JAN-2026
GAUTAM DEBNATH CHANDRASEKHAR DEBNATH 1515  TSK NAGAR 1ST STREET ANNAGAR WESTERN EXTN CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30267933169985 4400 04-JAN-2026
VARADARAJAN N MR LATE N ADAGOPAL OLD NO18-B, NEW NO14 M S VISWANATHAN NAGAR KARAYANCHAVADI, POONAMALLEE CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30059710056024 2200 04-JAN-2026
A USH RNI RAJAMANIKYAM SUDHAMAN 36 MESTRAPPA BUILDING 80FT ROAD,     H B R LAYOUT II MAIN ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810260315 2200 04-JAN-2026
SOLOMON RAVIKUMAR NA NA NA OXFORD GREENS APTS 1-B, NO 13, D COSTA LAYOUT 1ST CROSS COOKE TOWN BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810325308 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP MASCARENHAS A J MSCRENHS 106, DEV KIRAN APTS, CLARKE ROAD RICHARDS TOWN BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30023910766608 1100 04-JAN-2026
PINNAPATI DIVAKAR NA NA NA NO 1978 KACHARAKANAHALLI ST THOMAS TOWN P O BANGALORE, KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30189511112969 110 04-JAN-2026
ALOYSIUS BENDICT VAZ NA NA NA DEV DARSHAN 435,DAVIS ROAD RICHARDS TOWN BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30023911535172 3300 04-JAN-2026
GERARD SANTAMARIA NA NA NA 191 GOSPEL STREET ST THOMAS TOWN BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30267931034137 1100 04-JAN-2026
M ASHALATHA JOSHUA JOSHUA JOHN F-4, HUTCHINS CORNER 26, NORTH ROAD COOKE TOWN BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30611490452664 1100 04-JAN-2026
M V RAANA M RAACHANDRA RAACHANDRARAO NO 1173 1ST MAIN 7TH BLOCK HSK EXTENSION BSK 3RD STAGE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810761073 7700 04-JAN-2026
SHIBU MATHEWS JACOB JACOB PALATTY PALATTY HOUSE ANAPPARA P O ANGAMALY ERNAKULAM DIST KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30023910891670 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHIBU VARGHESE VARGHESE DEVASSY MADAN MADAV HOUSE MANJAPRA PO CHATHAKGLAM , ERNAKULAM KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-1204470005870651 88 04-JAN-2026
DEEPA THOTTATHIL THOMAS RAJESH THOMAS MANNIL HOUSE ANNAKUNNU , KOTTAYAM KERALA INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM DPID-CLID-1304140003436344 330 04-JAN-2026
L THIRUVENKADANATHAN NA NA NA NO 27, WEST VANNIAR STREET BALAJI AVENUE, NESAPAKKAM CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-1301740000113399 220 04-JAN-2026
T K SWAMINAHAN T D KRISHNASWAMI D-125 B HIG FLATS RAJAMANNAR SALAI K K NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413741833 4400 04-JAN-2026
MORAPAKALA INDIRA MURTY M SN 515 18TH STREET IV TH SECTOR KK NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30131320136406 8800 04-JAN-2026
V CHELLADURAI K VEERAMUTHU H NO 360 SARADHA ILLAM 1ST FLOOR 32ND STREET 6TH SECTOR K K NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30247040102388 1100 04-JAN-2026
V A MOHN N V ABRAHAM A6 CBI QTRS KAMARAJ SALAI K K NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30047641787949 1100 04-JAN-2026
R SHYAM SUNDA T RANGARAJ NO 31 THANDAVARAYA STREET, SOWCARPET, CHENNAI, TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30226911730295 132 04-JAN-2026
RAJ K PRASAD NA NA NA Q NO 52 S 7TH PHASE NORTH ADARSH NAGAR SONARI JAMSHEDPUR JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND JAMSHEDPUR DPID-CLID-IN30267935337963 110 04-JAN-2026
ABHIJIT VIKRAM NA NA NA CO SUDAMA PANDEY FX 006, ASHIANA ENCLAVE MANGO JSR 18 JAMSHEDPUR, JARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND PURBA SINGHBHUM DPID-CLID-IN30048411898812 5500 04-JAN-2026
T JAYASHREE NA NA NA 2083 DETENTION BARRECKS TRIMULGERRY SECUNDRABAD ANDHREA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30045011410943 8800 04-JAN-2026
ASHA DASS NA NA NA F 106 SRI GIRI APARTMENTS SAINIK ENCLAVE SAINIKPURI SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30002011547015 2750 04-JAN-2026
GEETHA MAHADEVAN RAMAMOORTHY MAHADEVAN PLOT NO 14 SRI CHAKRA ENCLAVE SAINIKPURI SECUNDERABAD A P INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30102220168093 5500 04-JAN-2026
PRASENJIT BISWAS NA NA NA UTTAR RAMCHANDRA PUR PO NARENNDRA PUR BANHOOGLY-1 SONAR PUR SOUTH 24-PARGANAS KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30039413760866 550 04-JAN-2026
UTPAL JATI UPANANDA JATI 341, NARASINGHA DUTTA ROAD KADAMTALA , HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30105510274316 1100 04-JAN-2026
SITA DEVI SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA FL 1 5372 BONBEHARI BOSE ROAD LP 9723 HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30009511248252 385 04-JAN-2026
NAVANIL PATRA JOYDEB PATRA 67 PANCHANANTALA ROAD HAORA HAORA CORPORATION HOWRAH WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-1201090008235966 1133 04-JAN-2026
PRABIR KOLEY SITAL CHANDRA KOLEY 232 KANRAR PUKUR LANE , HOWRAH WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-1202990000238300 110 04-JAN-2026
ANUJ KHANDELWAL JAGDISH KHANDELWAL 17 I C BOSE ROAD 14 GOLABARI , , HOWRAH WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-1202990000897191 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRATIBHA SONI RAM MOHAN SODANI 7, CHINTAMONY DE ROAD FLAT-2C , HOWRAH WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-1203450000226692 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM AWATAR BIYALA MAHABIR PRASAD BIYALA 481 ROSE MARY LANE 4TH FLOOR FLAT NO 404 , HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30125028466589 1375 04-JAN-2026
SATYA NARAYAN KHOTE SAIKU KHOTE 85 M C GHOSH LANE , , HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30047641765744 165 04-JAN-2026
CHETHAN P PRANESH B ACHAR 1281 WATER TANK ROAD 3RD PHASE 3RD STAGE BANASHANKARI 3RD STAGE KATHRIGUPPA BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30051313832922 220 04-JAN-2026
JAYA HARISH KARKADA VENKATARAMANAHOLLA RAMAKRISHNAHOLL NO 138 4TH CRS 1ST PHASE GIRINAGAR BANGALORE , KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30051314416096 5401 04-JAN-2026
KONDAVADHANI NARAYANARAO SRINATH KONDAVADHANI NARAYANARAO NO 1185 GROUND FLR 3RD B MN 2ND PH GIRINAGAR , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30115124362094 3300 04-JAN-2026
SHILABAHEN PATEL NA NA NA CHANCHALBA NAGAR PRANTIJ AT PRANTIJ SABARKANTHA INDIA GUJARAT SABAR KANTHA DPID-CLID-IN30034310915013 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARESHKUMAR NATVERLAL GANDHI NATVERLAL D GANHI 18 ROYALPARK OPP V D MEHTA PETROL PUMP DIS SABARKANTHA TALOD INDIA GUJARAT HIMATNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30164510052649 1100 04-JAN-2026
KALPESHKUMAR SUVERA SHANKARBHAI SUVERA AT LAXMANPURA TA BHILODA , DIST SK HIMATNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT SABAR KANTHA DPID-CLID-IN30223610972518 1100 04-JAN-2026
RATHOD PARULBEN BHARAT MAVJIBHAI ZINABHAI GOHEL A-5, ARADHANA APARMENT, NEAR RAMPARK, MODASA MODASA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT HIMATNAGAR DPID-CLID-1201090009711438 907.5 04-JAN-2026
AMBAVARAM NAGOOR REDDY NA NA NA COWELL LOGGING SERVICES ONGC, BECHARAJI ROAD PALAVASANA MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA DPID-CLID-IN30018310295719 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRASANNA DEVI N NA NA NA 3543 POONDITHANGAMAL STREET NEW WASHERMENPET CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30037810218007 55 04-JAN-2026
K DEVARAJ NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD TONDIARPET TERMINAL , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30048411044939 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOLDSINGH THARMAR NA NA NA OLD 643E4 NEW 472E4 GRIHALAKSHMI APPT T H ROAD TONDIARPET CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30267931138494 1100 04-JAN-2026
ABIN ABRAHAM ITTY ITTY M I MANATHALA MANARCAD KOTTAYAM KOTTAYAM INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM DPID-CLID-IN30023914769054 550 04-JAN-2026
JOHN JOSEPH THOPPIL P T JOSEH THOPPIL HOUSE AMAYANNOOR P O KOTTAYAM KERALA INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM DPID-CLID-IN30133019598218 220 04-JAN-2026
R V NATHAN V RAGHAA RAGHAAIYER NEW NO 649 6TH MAIN ROAD F 3 NANGANALLUR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30135640022076 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANTHANA VEL SMR SUBBIAH S LATE HOUSE NO 1, PLOT NO 290 VANCHINATHAN STREET SENTHIL NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30059710041529 550 04-JAN-2026
ANBARASAN A MR AYOTHIRAMAN K MR NO 10, E V R PERIYAR STREET SADANANTHAPURAM , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30059710054743 2200 04-JAN-2026
B AU NA NA NA NO17 A, MARUTHI NAGAR, NEAR PARVATHI NAGAR, OLD PERUNGALATHUR, CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30226911016232 33 04-JAN-2026
K PRITHIVI UMAR M KASI 32 KANNADASAN STREET PARVATHY NAGAR EXTN OLD NO 225 OLD PERMGALATHUR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413659065 1100 04-JAN-2026
N GOVINDASWAMY LATE NARAYANASWAMY NEW NO20 OLD NO61 THIRUVALLUVAR STREET MANALI, CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30108022355822 2200 04-JAN-2026
GIRIDHARAN K K V RISHNAMURTHY NEW NO 2552, BAJANAI KOIL STREET POZHICHALUR , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30009511027259 5500 04-JAN-2026
S UBBIAH NA NA NA 16 , NEHRU STREET, PAMMAL, ANNA NAGAR, CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30048410409860 1100 04-JAN-2026
V GANAPATHY C VEERARAGAVAN NO 1 VASUKI AMMAIYAR STREET THIRUVALLUVAR NAGAR PAMMAL CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30135620261836 1100 04-JAN-2026
M ARIANANDHA MARIA SUSAI M25B SUBHA COLONY MUNUSAMY SALAI WEST K K NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039416574246 4400 04-JAN-2026
UMA MAHESWARI NA NA NA HR 30  45TH STREET 8TH SECTOR K K NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30108022016549 1100 04-JAN-2026
KATNENI RAMAKRISHNA KSRIHARI NARAYANA 349 A,LAKSMANA SWAMY SALAI SIXTH SECTOR K K NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30611490839476 4400 04-JAN-2026
B KIRAN KUMAR B AULAL 20 STROTTEN MUTHIA MUDALI ST , , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30030210021128 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANGEETA DEVI B KISHORE KUMAR 20 STORTEN MUTHIAH MUDALI ST , , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30030210024147 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHREEPAL CHAND JAIN MANGI CHAND 4 PERUMAL MUDALI STREET 2ND FLOOR KONDITHOPE CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30143610317227 2200 04-JAN-2026
R PIYANKA PIYANKABAID RAJENDRA BAID NO 5  VEDA VINAYAGA KOIL STREET SOWCARPET , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30021412049577 82.5 04-JAN-2026
PARAS D JAIN NA NA NA 2630 AYALUR MUTHIAH STREET KONDITHOPE 3RD FLOOR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30108022555906 275 04-JAN-2026
GOUTHAM CHAND SURANA CHAIN MAL SURANA NO63, ELEPHAN GATE ST, SOWCARPET, CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30163740120156 2200 04-JAN-2026
PONAM BALAM A NA NA NA 146 A  RAMNAGAR 3RD  STREET, TVK NAGAR , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30267930328619 2200 04-JAN-2026
RADHA M S MELATUR SIVASWAMY SOMASUNDARAM B256 VIGNESH VILLA 7TH AVENUE ASHOK NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30131320774377 2200 04-JAN-2026
NANDINI VALLI NA NA NA BEDFORD HOUSE NO 5 RAJA ANNAMALAI ROAD PURASAWALKAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30154915009530 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUKHRAJ BAID NORATANMAL BAID SRIJEE MAHAL 301  AUDIAPPA MUDALI SREET PURASAWALKAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30108022279432 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNAKUMARI N MURTHI N RK PLOT 27 D NO 4 KAMAKOTI NAGAR ANNEX 3RD CROSS ST VALASARAVAKKAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30044110977326 1100 04-JAN-2026
T VENKAIAH T HURGAIAH NO-10 SAMBANDAM NAGAR VALASARAVAKKAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30039413657818 1100 04-JAN-2026
VASUDEVAN RANGACHARI S G VAUDEVAN 3 KADAMBAN ST M S M NAGAR VALASARAWALKAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039414264666 165 04-JAN-2026
VEPPUR MARGABANDHU MOHAN SRI VNMARGABANDHU DOOR NO7, FIRST CROSS STREET MAHALAKSHMI NAGAR ADAMBAKKAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30057210007916 3300 04-JAN-2026
KALVIKKARASIB NA NA NA 34,SENTHIL ANDAVAR STREET TIRUVALLUVAR NAGAR ADAMBAKKAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30204110057069 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH B SHANKAR NA NA NA NO T-21 A AND B 3RD FLOOR 6TH AVENUE BASANT NAGAR CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039411689040 5500 04-JAN-2026
GOKUL R RAMAN G VEDHA ILLAM PLOT 75 1ST STREET SHEELA NAGAR MADIPAKKAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30131320774465 1100 04-JAN-2026
BALAJIKS NA NA NA E 1, PREETHI APPARTMENTS KALIAMMAN KOIL STREET VIRUGAMBAKKAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30169610621793 11 04-JAN-2026
K GOPAUMAR K UMARAN NAIR 447 E PACE APTS V V KOIL STREET CHINMAYA NAGAR STAGE I CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30045011877964 2200 04-JAN-2026
V C RAI V C SUDARSANAM NO 1422 II CROSS STREET NATESA NAGAR VIRUGAMBAKKAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413503604 1100 04-JAN-2026
G OWRI NA NA NA HNO  O NO 16 N NO 5 VINAYAGAM ROAD EXTN VIRUGAMBAKKAM S 0 CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413741237 770 04-JAN-2026
P SIVAKUMAR NA NA NA 8 WARD 129 THIRUVALLUVAR STREET CHENNAI CORPORATION SALIGRAMAM KANCHIPURAM TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30048410437047 4400 04-JAN-2026
AVUDAIYAPPAN PALANI NA NA NA 284 T 4 SECOND FLOOR RAMAR STREET DASARATHAPURAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30177412609885 3300 04-JAN-2026
K BALASUBRAMANIAN P S KRIHNAMURTHY AISHWARYA 164 A M G R STREET KAVERI RANGAM NAGAR SALIGRAMAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413286379 2200 04-JAN-2026
A MNI A THI NO 20 KANNAIYA STREET ANNA COLONY SALIGRAMAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30036022444904 1100 04-JAN-2026
S ENTHIL KUMAR L SUNDARESAN B 41 PARAMESHWAR VIHAR  AWHO QUARIES 28 ARLOI ROAD SALI GRANAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30267930553640 2200 04-JAN-2026
VICKRAM A NA NA NA NO7, 3RD CROSS,5TH STREET VIJAYARAGAVAPURAM RAJAMANNAR SALAI CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30163740563904 363 04-JAN-2026
SAIKIA S DMR LATE SAIKIA BCMR NO 611, SAKTHI NAGAR 3RD STREET CHOOLAIMEDU CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30059710055208 2200 04-JAN-2026
LAKSHMANAN KANNAN NA NA NA 2235 KANNIAPPAN STREET CHOOLAIMEDU CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30169611177470 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJALINGAMMV NA NA NA F F1,GUINEERS APARTMENTS 97, 3RD CROSS STREET GILL NAGAR CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-1203820000104216 1100 04-JAN-2026
FIDA HUSSAIN NA NA NA FLAT NO U2, MAHALAXMI ENCLAVE NO24, GANDHI ROAD, GILLNAGAR CHOOLAIMEDU CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30018313554129 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATHIYASEELAN S NA NA NA FLAT NO A 4 NEW NO 9 OLD NO 90 NEHRU STREET NEAR RBI QTRS CHOLLAIMEDU CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30163740746863 550 04-JAN-2026
S MALLIKA NA NA NA PLOT 58 3RD MAIN ROAD PORUR GARDEN PHASE 2 VANAGARAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30009510955007 1100 04-JAN-2026
BANANI SAHANI NA NA NA 750 ROAD DEPUTY PARA CUTCLURY CHOWK RANCHI UP INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-IN30045011374606 17600 04-JAN-2026
SHISHIR FRANKLIN MINZ CHRISTOPHER MINZ CO MR C MINZ, LALPUR PEACE ROAD, , RANCHI INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-IN30047642180422 4400 04-JAN-2026
YANDA VENKATA SATYANARAYANA NA NA NA PLOT NO229, SGK NILAYAM, OPPRAMALAYAM, RKPURAM, DEFENCE COLONY, HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30611490718969 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHIRAVURI NARASIMHA MURTHY NA NA NA OFFICER CANARA BANK D N 7-76 VIJAYAWADA NATIONAL HIGHWAY HAYATHNAGAR HYDERABAD   R R -DIST INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039411967512 1650 04-JAN-2026
B V RAMAKRISHNA BHERI VENKATA RAO MIG-785 BHEL- COLONY RAMACHANDRA PURAM HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA MEDAK DPID-CLID-IN30036010187889 1100 04-JAN-2026
VENKATA RAMANUJAIAH PABBISETTY NA NA NA HIG  347 BHEL TOWNSHIP R C PURAM , HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA MEDAK DPID-CLID-IN30036010352378 550 04-JAN-2026
E TULASIDAS NA NA NA QT   643 A, BHEL TOWNSHIP R C PURAM, HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA SANGAREDDY DPID-CLID-IN30102210388678 1100 04-JAN-2026
DONTHLA JAGADISH NA NA NA QNO 2105-B TYPE III BHEL TS RAMACHANDRAPURAM MEDAK DIST  MEDAK MEDAK TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA MEDAK DPID-CLID-1203320010502284 687.5 04-JAN-2026
SAMPAT KUMAR MERUGA NA NA NA QRNO C-4 BDL TOWN SHIP VILLAGE BHANUR MANDAL PATANCHERU DISTRICT MEDAK ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA MEDAK DPID-CLID-1201090001146660 1100 04-JAN-2026
KONDA RAVI SHEKAR RAJAIAH KONDA H NO 11212B NEAR BOMBAY BAKERY SRI NAGAR COLONY VINAYAK NAGAR NIZAMABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA NIZAMABAD DPID-CLID-1204720001575311 71.5 04-JAN-2026
SYED MOHTASIM ALI NA NA NA 8 6 65 QUDRATH MANZIL LINE GALLY BARKATPURA , NIZAMABAD TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA NIZAMABAD DPID-CLID-1208160001326399 11 04-JAN-2026
USHA SREENIVASAN P S REENIVAAN NO19, SV LAYOUT B S K 3RD STAGE , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30611490451153 1100 04-JAN-2026
GANESH SHETTY NARASIMHA SHETTY NO 161 2ND MAIN 9TH CROSS MAHALAKSHMI PURAM BOVIPALYA BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810315653 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDHAKAR MANNEM NA NA NA 33, 4TH B MAIN MAHALAXMI LAYOUT FURTHER EXTENSION BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30214810317198 1100 04-JAN-2026



ANIL KHANNA NA NA NA M F 3512 SYNDICATE BANK OFFICERS QUARTERS NANDHINI LAYOUT BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630899275 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOMATI P IYER R P IYE SORAHUNASE CROSS , VARTHUR HOBLI BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810264105 770 04-JAN-2026
MAHESHAJ R J LINGEGOWDA NO222, 1ST A CROSS 1ST MAIN, SRINIVASA NAGAR SUNKADAKATTE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30169610552578 55 04-JAN-2026
AVINASH HARONAHALLI VENKATESHPRASAD VENKATESHPRASAD HARONAHALLI ASHWATNARAYAN NO 49 3 CROSS BTS LAYOUT VISHWANEEDAM POST BYADARAHALLI NEAR EAST WEST COLLEGE BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30051318535755 660 04-JAN-2026
DINESH HANSRAJ GANDHI NA NA NA 493B2, GT ROAD SOUTH BLOC GAGANDEEP APARTMENT , HOWRAH WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-1201910300198289 5.5 04-JAN-2026
GAUTAM NAG AJIT KUMAR NAG 1572, ABINASH BANERJEE LANE, POST- SHIBPUR, , HOWRAH WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-1203450000177238 1100 04-JAN-2026
SADEK ALI SARDAR ALI HASSAIN SARDAR 131C KAZI PARA LANE SHIBPORE HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30290240275200 275 04-JAN-2026
CHANDANA SARKAR NA NA NA 7616, THAKUR RAMKRISHNA LANE SANTRAGACHI , HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30289810262538 1100 04-JAN-2026
S M VELUAY NA NA NA NEW NO 32 C-15, VENKATRAMAN SALAI PERIYAR NAGAR CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-1205670000155676 110 04-JAN-2026
NARENDRAN S SRINIVASAN K V 115 FIRST STREET KRISHNA NAGAR NEAR ANDAL AVENUE CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413639962 1100 04-JAN-2026
KOTHANDARAMAN R RAJAGOPAL M R 22 CHINNASAMY RAJA STREET JANAHAR NAGAR , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30131320081286 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJU RAMAKRISHNAN S RAJU NO 19 SAKTHIVEL NAGAR 2ND CROSS STREET PERVALLUR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30247040112766 2200 04-JAN-2026
SURAJ MENON SURESH BASKARAN MENON T 51 ELANGO ST THIRU NAGAR JAFFERKHANPET CHENNAI CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-1203320009741632 55 04-JAN-2026
V RAMESH KUMAR V M ISWASA C-9 MIG 120 FLATS 11TH AVENUE ASHOK NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413637550 2200 04-JAN-2026
JOSEPH MATHEW NA NA NA PUTHENPURAYIL KOOVAPPALLY KANJIRAPPALLY KOTTAYAM KOTTAYAM INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM DPID-CLID-IN30023914460468 1100 04-JAN-2026
MARY JOSEPH NA NA NA EDATHIL HOUSE VENGATHANAM P O PARATHODE , INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM DPID-CLID-IN30151610015596 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJEEV S NA NA NA NELLIKUNNATHU PANACHEPPALLY KANJIRAPPALLY KOTTAYAM KERALA INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM DPID-CLID-IN30023914710126 236.5 04-JAN-2026
LINU CHERIAN V K CHERIAN VARATHRA HOUSE NEELAMPEROOR P O ALAPPUZHA ALAPPUZHA INDIA KERALA ALAPPUZHA DPID-CLID-IN30023914402095 550 04-JAN-2026
MANO M CHACKO NA NA NA PATHIL HOUSE NEELAM PEROOR P O ALAPUZHA KOTTAYAM INDIA KERALA ALAPPUZHA DPID-CLID-IN30023914403292 550 04-JAN-2026
PRAVEENKUMAR E P PRABHAKARAN NAIR ELAPPUNKAL HOUSE PALLICKACHIRA KAVALA P O PAIPPAD CHANGANACHERRY INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM DPID-CLID-IN30023914402020 275 04-JAN-2026
PUSHPA JACOB V T JACOB 279 VALUMMEL CHIRA KADAVU , KERALA STATE INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM DPID-CLID-IN30223610124944 1100 04-JAN-2026
ROY ABRAHAM NA NA NA KALLIVAYALIL ARUNAPURAM , KOTTAYAM, KERALA INDIA KERALA KANJIRAPALLY DPID-CLID-IN30189510013808 550 04-JAN-2026
PATEL BHARAT KHODIDAS PATEL KHODIDAS PATEL NO KASAR WADO GHIVATO PATAN  N G , INDIA GUJARAT PATAN DPID-CLID-IN30036021499433 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANSINGH LALSINGH DARBAR LALSINGH DARBAR AT JASAPURIYA, 14, BHILVAS, NEAR TAMPLE, PO CHITRASNI, TAL PALANPUR, JASAPURIYA INDIA GUJARAT BANAS KANTHA DPID-CLID-IN30097411734003 137.5 04-JAN-2026
BIJAY MUKHERJEE ADHIR KUMAR V F NILKANTH APARTMENT GANDHI NAGAR GONDA RANCHI RANCHI INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-1201580000038186 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAMA KANT ROY NA NA NA MORAHABADI NORTH ANANDGRAM LANE 3 P O RANCHI UNIVERSITY , RANCHI INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-IN30154917972754 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHOBA GEORGE NA NA NA THARAYIL OLD NO 31 17 FIRST CROSS STREET RAMAPPA NAGAR PERUNGUDI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30223611093028 3300 04-JAN-2026
S THANGARAJ A SUDLIMUTHU DOOR NO 9   3RD CROSS STREET SRINIVASA NAGAR KOLATHUR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039411809833 2200 04-JAN-2026
S PANCHAVI D SAI SIVAKUMAR SAI KRUPA 1555 5TH STREET LAKSHMI NAGAR KOLATHUR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413741399 1100 04-JAN-2026
EMMANUEL SINGH MR NA NA NA C-220,ONGC RESIDENTIAL COMPLEX, PARK ROAD, ANNA NAGAR WESTERN  EXTENSION CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30059710057203 4400 04-JAN-2026
BINODE KUMAR GOGOI K GOGOI C 2 4, ONGC RESIDENTIAL COMPLEX ANNANAGAR WEST PARK ROAD CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30009511001887 2200 04-JAN-2026
V IJAY KUMAR G VARADARAJAN W413 4TH STREET ANNANAGAR WEST EXTN , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039412704460 1100 04-JAN-2026
MICHAEL ANANTHAN MICHAEL ANTONY NO 2531 PIONEER COLONY ANNA NAGAR WEST , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413359087 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEEPANKAR DUTTA LATE S DUTTA D-9 ONGC COLONY PARK ROAD ANNANAGAR WEST EXTN CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413658119 2200 04-JAN-2026
V USHA G N KUMAR PLOT NO 7981 PARK ROAD SUBIKSHA APTS ANNANAGAR WESTERN EXTN CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413658430 6600 04-JAN-2026
RAM PADARATH TRIPATHI NA NA NA L 2 BLK NO 3 TRIUMPH APTS PLT NO 114 JAWAHARLAL NEHRU RD ARUMBAKKAM CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30018311998162 2200 04-JAN-2026
UDIK CHAND TANDONMR RATTAN CHAND TANDONMR FLAT C-37, POHS APARTMENTS 64, JUSTICE RATNAVEL PANDIAN ROAD GGNAGAR, MOGAPPAIR EAST CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30059710033678 4400 04-JAN-2026
R AJAAGHU V RAJAIYAN B1 10  POHS FLATS 64  RATNAVEL PANDIAN ROAD GOLDEN GEORGE NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30267930184275 2200 04-JAN-2026
BALKRISHAN TRISAL DWARKANATH TRISAL B2 6  O N G C FLATS NO 64 JUSTICE RATHNAVAL PANDIUM ROAD G G NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30267930184339 4400 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR MOHANTY NA NA NA B 172 I O B APARTMENTS SAF GAMES VILLAGE KOYAMBEDU CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30247040232684 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRASHEKAR BASAPPA YALLUR BASAPPA YALLUR VIJAYA BANK,INDUSTRIAL FINANCE POONAMALEE HIGH ROAD KILPAUK CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-1601010000130881 1100 04-JAN-2026
N VEUGOPAL R NAAYANASWAMY 19 NAMMAZHWAR ST CHOOLAI , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30064410098964 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR JAIN ROOP CHAND JAIN NO 204 - A  JAI JINENDRA APARTMENTS KELLYS LANE KALATHIAPPA STREET  CHOOLAI CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30163760075907 660 04-JAN-2026
SHANKAR T MR THANGARAJ K MR NO 4, PILLAYAR KOIL STREET NEW COLONY, LAKSHMI NAGAR PORUR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30059710054954 1100 04-JAN-2026
S BANUMATHY N SHAMUGASUDARAM 23, RAMAMURTHY AVENUE IST STREET, SAKTHI NAGAR PORUR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30009510699903 2200 04-JAN-2026
M SANKARANARAYANAN S MAHADEVAN PLOT NO 460 24TH STREET ASHTALAKSHMI NAGAR ALAPAKKAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30018311090157 2200 04-JAN-2026
K JAYA UMAR P KANDA SAMY NO 1532 KUMUDHAM NAGAR MUGALI VAKKAM , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413660156 1100 04-JAN-2026
USHA SUBRAMANIAN CHELLAM 53 PLAT NO 8 RADHA KRISHNAN AVENUE VGNGK NAGAR PORUR MADANANDAPURAM CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-1601430105348878 550 04-JAN-2026
GSUMATHI NA NA NA NO 5B RANGA NAGAR,3RD MAIN ROAD KEELKATTLAI CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30037810146238 550 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASH K JMR SAMUEL K MR 66, VENKATESWARA NAGAR 2ND PART , 2ND STREET CHINNA KODUNGAIYUR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30059710057937 8800 04-JAN-2026
S AMPATHKUMAR N G SWAMIKKAU NO- 48 NELLIKUPPAM ROAD KRISHNAPURAM NANDIVARAM GUDUVANCHERI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413659354 1100 04-JAN-2026
R SEKAAN NA NA NA 28 MAHATMA STREET SUDHANA NAGAR EXTN 2 NAINAR MANDAPAM PUDUCHERRY INDIA PONDICHERRY NA DPID-CLID-IN30039416391690 148.5 04-JAN-2026
B MUTHUKUMAR NA NA NA 125 MAIN ROAD KUTHAKUTI VILUPPURAM TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU VILUPPURAM DPID-CLID-1207600000053121 33 04-JAN-2026
JAYAPRAKASH REDDY SAMA GANGA REDDY SAMA HNO-11-1-19502, GANGASTHAN, NIZAMABAD, , ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA NIZAMABAD DPID-CLID-IN30226910941033 1551 04-JAN-2026
GHISALAL DALIYA MULCHAND DALIYA 6 26 1618 MULCHAND NATHMAL DALIYA SHRADHANAD GUNJ NIZAMABAD INDIA TELANGANA NIZAMABAD DPID-CLID-IN30290241915125 4400 04-JAN-2026
SHYAMSUNDAR DALIYA MULCHAND DALIYA D NO 6 26 1618 MULCHAND NATHMAL DALIYA SHRADHANAND GUNJ NIZAMABAD INDIA TELANGANA NIZAMABAD DPID-CLID-IN30290241915158 4400 04-JAN-2026
BANALA JANARDHAN REDDY RAM REDDY H NO 5 10 218 BANK COLONY YELLAMAGUTTA NIZAMABAD INDIA TELANGANA NIZAMABAD DPID-CLID-IN30102221388768 3740 04-JAN-2026
RAJA RAMESH PATHA NA NA NA H NO 5-3-466 VIDYANAGAR COLONY NIZAMABAD KAMAREDDY INDIA TELANGANA NIZAMABAD DPID-CLID-IN30286310367833 1100 04-JAN-2026
B VENKAT RAMULU NA NA NA 1-2-1712 TELEPHONE EXCHANGE QRTS SHASTHRI NAGAR ARMOOR NIZAMABAD TELANGANA INDIA INDIA TELANGANA NIZAMABAD DPID-CLID-IN30273410005475 1100 04-JAN-2026
M BALAKOTI REDDY NA NA NA H NO 1-6-963 RAM NAGAR ARMOOR MUNCIPALITY ARMOOR NIZAMABAD TELANGANA INDIA INDIA TELANGANA NIZAMABAD DPID-CLID-IN30273410013057 1100 04-JAN-2026
GUNDAWAR VIJAY GAJANAN RAO H NO 4-3-168 DWARKA NAGAR STREET 3 BHUKTAPUR ADILABAD INDIA TELANGANA ADILABAD DPID-CLID-IN30066910084799 1100 04-JAN-2026
DWARKADAS BHUTADA MOHANLAL BHUTADA H NO 11-188 OLD BEAT BAZAR  WARD NO 22 MANCHERIAL POST ADILABAD DIST MANCHERIAL TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA ADILABAD DPID-CLID-1203810000003362 1100 04-JAN-2026
D LAVANYA KONDAIAH ANNA 9-65 BHAGATHSING NAGAR RAMAKRISHNAPUR , ADILABAD TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA ADILABAD DPID-CLID-1204470005562555 253 04-JAN-2026
MADHAVI RAMAGOUNI PAVAN KUMAR GOUDRAMAGOUNI 8 79 GAMPALAPALLE ACHALAPUR ADILABAD ANDHRA PRADESH , ADILABAD TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA MANCHIRIYAL DPID-CLID-1304140008293772 27.5 04-JAN-2026
CH SATEESH KUMAR NA NA NA 5 7 775 Q NO MIG II 268 A P HOUSING BOARD COLONY , KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR DPID-CLID-1204720008827494 165 04-JAN-2026
A SWRN SWRNLTH NA NA NA 16-10-17 GODAVARIKHANI , KARIMNAGAR INDIA TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039410901022 792 04-JAN-2026
SAMPATH PALLEVENA NA NA NA D 1516 VITTAL NAGAR 5 INCLINE AREA KARIMNAGAR DISTRICT , GODAVARIKHANI INDIA TELANGANA PEDDA PALLI DPID-CLID-IN30009511862223 5.5 04-JAN-2026
MYANA SRINIVAS MYANA LAXMAN NO:1-7-26,BHAGYA NAGAR BESIDE SAI KRISHNA THEATRE METPALLY KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR DPID-CLID-1203070000103513 550 04-JAN-2026
JOYCHAN THOMAS THOMAS P J C-25 D R D O COMPLEX C V RAMAN NAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30023910603213 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHAMMED ARIF NA NA NA TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INDIA PVT LTD NO 663 ADJACENT TO LRDE BYRASANDRA BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30051311394168 220 04-JAN-2026
B C SEENAPPA NA NA NA NO 951 BYRASANDRA C V RAMAN NAGAR POST BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630330460 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHYAMALI ROY NA NA NA E-352 DRDO PHASE II C V RAMAN NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630373647 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANUPAMA ASOPA BALKRISHNA ASOPA 24, SANTAN MISTRI LANE ORIAPARA 4TH FLOOR , HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30297810086354 110 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH SINGHA RAJCHAKRABORTY SINGHA 2412 RASH BEHARI GHOSAL LANE , P O SALKIA DIST HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30026310203684 137.5 04-JAN-2026
VANDANA SRIVASTAVA VINOD KUMAR 10431 G T ROAD NORTH SALKIA , HOWRAH WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-1204470004481219 110 04-JAN-2026
MAKSUD ALI KHAN NA NA NA POVILL PODRAH KALITOLA LANE NEAR WESTBANK HOSPITAL HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30032710281105 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHENDRA SHAKAR ROY BALA RAM ROY B 103 1ST FLOOOR TULIP GARDEN 219 220 CHANDMARI ROAD HOWRAH WEST BENGAL INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30047640005012 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHUNMUGAM S SIVASUBRAMANIAN K 955, POONAMALLEE HIGH ROAD CHENNAI , INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30163740193606 198 04-JAN-2026
C EKAMBARAM NA NA NA 9 5 11B JE APARTMENT BHARATHI AVENUE 2ND STREET KOTTUR CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-1304140002261344 984.5 04-JAN-2026
M RAYA NA NA NA 201 KARUNANIDHI 3RD STREET KOTTUR CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30051314847162 330 04-JAN-2026
SHANTHI V NA NA NA FLAT NO B 28 GALAXY APARTMENTS NO 42 PERUMAL KOIL STREET KOTTUR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30267934224470 55 04-JAN-2026
PRIYA MARIAM JACOB JACOB T JOHN 14, SHIV SHANKAR APPTS, SHIVSHANKAR SALAI TEYNAMPET CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30015910492992 275 04-JAN-2026
G PADMALATHA GVENKATA RAO NO 231 232 AVVAI SHANMUGAM RD FLAT NO 9 INDIAN OIL ENCLAVE GOPALAPURAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30108022495928 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR P RAJAN ILLAI PARWATHY NIVAS MEVELLOOR PO THONALLOOR KOTTAYAM KERALA INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM DPID-CLID-IN30047643095872 110 04-JAN-2026
JOSEPH VELIYATH NA NA NA ARACKALH,MONIPALLY P O , , KOTTAYAM KERALA INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM DPID-CLID-1202390000059581 1485 04-JAN-2026
NITA JOHN NA NA NA THEKKUMPURATH HOUSE ADOOPARAMBU HOSTEL JUNCTION,MUVATTUPUZHA ERNAKULAM INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30023915504948 495 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH P R KIZHAKKEDATH RAVEENDRAN NAIR PALIAKUNNEL PALAKUZHA KARIMPANA PO ERNAKULAM INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30023913979753 55 04-JAN-2026
JENISH GEORGE E A GORG EDINJUKUZHIYIL KOOTHATTUKULAM ERNAKULAM COCHIN INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30154918762618 110 04-JAN-2026
CHRISE G VARHESE REV KC GEORGE KAROTTUMARIL, MULAKULAM NORTH PO, PIROVOM, ERAKULAM, KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30023910922985 550 04-JAN-2026
MAHENDRAKUMAR OCHHAVLAL JOSHI OCHHAVLAL JOSHI 6, SHANKAR NAGAR SOCIETY, NEAR BUS STAND, BH GEB OFFICE, DAKOR TA THASRA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT KHEDA DPID-CLID-1301190300058099 275 04-JAN-2026
URVASHIBEN DINESHKUMAR SHAH NA NA NA 20, SACHIN SOCIETY NEAR RAMNATH MAHADEV , PETLAD INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-IN30199110934716 473 04-JAN-2026
HEMANG KAMALAKAR GOLVELKAR NA NA NA 101 GAJANAN CHAMBERS JAMBUBET DANDIA BAZAR BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30147710020764 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAROJ DHIRAJLAL RANA THAKORBHAI CHANDULAL RANA NAVIDHARTI KATHIA WADI CHAL SHRI HARIKRIPA JIVAN SADHANA HIGH SCHOOL ROAD BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30075710576760 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAH DIPAKKUMAR NAVNITLAL NA NA NA 3, MAHAVIR COLONY BH-NEHRU BHAVAN RAJMAHAL ROAD VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039411664068 7700 04-JAN-2026
MAHENDRA KRISHNARAO TAWADE KRISHNARAO TAWADE 8 MAHER APPARTMENT PIRAMITAR ROAD DANDIA BAZAR VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30051312448832 55 04-JAN-2026
DAMODAR ROHIDAS NAYAK ROHIDAS KESHAV NAYAK ORIENTAL BANK OF COMMERCE LNROAD BRANCH , BARODA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000086453 1100 04-JAN-2026
HITESHKUMAR CHANDULAL SONI CHANDULAL SONI MS CHANDULAL JEWELLERS KAROLIA POLE,SUDARSUN BUILDING SADHNA TALKIES LANE BARODA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000103083 2200 04-JAN-2026
MILAN MULJIBHAI PATEL NA NA NA BHAUDAS MOHOLLA SHIYA BAUG, RAOPURA PRANNATH MAHADEV TEMPLE BARODA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000355419 2200 04-JAN-2026
NILESH CHANDRAVADANBHAI SHETH CHANDRAVADANBHAI OCHHAVLAL SHETH HEMKUNJ OPP SACHIN APPT DANDIA BAZAR , VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000717689 1100 04-JAN-2026
PUROSATTAM CHATRASINGH SOLANKI CHATRASINGH SOLANKI 60 JAY NARAYAN SOCIETY CHIKUWADI AT AND POST RANOLI BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413124089 550 04-JAN-2026
TRIJA ABRAHAM ABRAHAM MATHEW B-56 PUSHPAK TOWNSHIP NR IPCL CORPORATE OFFICE UNDERA VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413590122 1100 04-JAN-2026
VINODBHAI P ARMAR PARSOTTAMBHAI H PARMAR AT VILLAGE RAMDEV FALIA VANKAR VASH , DIST BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413647760 4400 04-JAN-2026
HARENDRA PRATAP SINGH PRATAP DURGASINGH SINGH 73, PAWAN PARK SOCIETY OPP- ROSES NURSURY OLD CHHANI ROAD VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30245310036502 66 04-JAN-2026
KALPANABEN BIJENDRA PANDYA BIJENDRA BAPULAL PANDYA 56 B SHIVAM SOCIETY CHHANI JAKAT NAKA BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30177411103799 126.5 04-JAN-2026
RAMENDRASINH KUSHWAH JAI SINH KUSHAWH 3, ABHISHEK DUPLEX BH  JAI COMPLEX NIZAMPURA VADODARA GUJRAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1201090003555849 1100 04-JAN-2026
KABUTRIDEVI UTTAM SINGHGOSAIN UTTAM SINGH 27, PRABHU PARK SOCIETY OPP AMIN FORD OLD CHHANI ROAD BARODA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1202900000010775 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ KANAKKASSERY NAIR PGANGADHARAN NAIR 1002, ANAND HOUSE NEAR EME FATEHGUNJ VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1202900000011629 1100 04-JAN-2026
HEMLATABEN J PANDYA NARHARI PRASAD 3 B SHRI NATH JI PARK KADAM NAGAR NIZAMPURA VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1203320010718923 275 04-JAN-2026
PARULBEN PARESHBHAI RANPURA NA NA NA 4, RAVIRAJ SOCIETY, BH, JALJYOT COMPLEX, NEW SAMA ROAD, VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1204440000007213 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHIKHABHAI VIRJIBHAI RANPARA NA NA NA 4, RAVIRAJ SOCIETY, BH, JALJYOT COMPLEX, NEW SAMA ROAD, VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1204440000007228 1100 04-JAN-2026
S J INGH P N SIGH NEAR ARPA RAILWAY PUMP HOUSE VIVEKANAND NAGAR TORWA , BILASPUR INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413648963 2200 04-JAN-2026
PREMKUMAR ARNAKONDA ASHIRVADAM ARNAKONDA 11-23-2136 EKASILA NAGAR DESHAIPET ROAD BESIDE GOVT HIGH SCHOOL MASOOM ALI LB NAGAR,WARANGAL TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA WARANGAL DPID-CLID-1202300000298579 616 04-JAN-2026
NARKEDAMILLI VASUNDHARA N S VRPRAAD WO  N S V R PRASAD CO STATE BANK OF HYDERABAD NIT REC BRANCH HANAMKONDA INDIA TELANGANA WARANGAL DPID-CLID-IN30102220298926 1100 04-JAN-2026
SABBAVARAPU USHARANI NA NA NA QUATER NO F 37 KTPPAP GENCO COLONY CHELPUR WARANGAL GHANPUR WARANGAL TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA JANGAON DPID-CLID-1203320012071353 5.5 04-JAN-2026
PASAM NARISI REDDY PASAM JANAKIRAMI REDDY 5 C4 SHERMAHAMMADPET JAGGAIAHPET MANDAL JAGGAIAHPET ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA INDIA TELANGANA WARANGAL DPID-CLID-IN30226913607474 22 04-JAN-2026
GONE LAXMINARAYANA NA NA NA 9 8 197 BARLIPIT KOTHAGUDEM KOTHAGUDEM COLLS KHAMMAM ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA KHAMMAM DPID-CLID-IN30051323119460 165 04-JAN-2026
RAGHAVENDRA RAO KONERU NA NA NA B 38 BANGLOWS AREA C TYPE PV COLONY MANUGURU P V TOWNSHIP KHAMMAM ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA BHADRACHALAM DPID-CLID-1208160008522191 275 04-JAN-2026
KOLETI RAMA RAO NA NA NA GOPALRAO MALLARAM MUDIGONDA , KHAMMAM TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA KHAMMAM DPID-CLID-1201320000714974 1100 04-JAN-2026
PANDURANG BABURAV GAIKWAD NA NA NA E-205 PRATHANA APPT NAVAPURA , BARODA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000061637 4400 04-JAN-2026
UDAY MEGHSHYAM DIXIT MEGHSHYAM BHASKAR DIXIT 302,GOPESH APPTS NR VASANTI DEVI HOSPITAL RVDESAI ROAD,PRATAPNAGAR VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000085479 1100 04-JAN-2026
GEETALI LAXMAN HEDAU LAXMAN L HEDAU B 1 SUNDERBAUG TOWER NO12 MAKARPURA ROAD , VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000160007 1100 04-JAN-2026
MASABHAI DHANABHAI TADVI DHANABHAI TADVI SOMA TALAVDI DABHOI ROAD BH, GES GODAUNAD VADODARA VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000160235 2200 04-JAN-2026
JITENDRA P THAKUR P V THAKUR B67, VIRPUR NAGAR NR SANTOSHI MATA TEMPLE PRATAP NAGAR, DANTESHWAR VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000435610 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRIYA RANJAN T S HRIVAAVA HI 288 HHC HARMU HOUSHING COLONY HARMU RANCHI INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-IN30047641484246 2200 04-JAN-2026
NILAMBER KUMAR NA NA NA SO JAGNNATH SAHU VILL KUMHARI PS BASIA KUMHARI KUMHARI GUMLA BASIA GUMLA JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND GUMLA DPID-CLID-IN30297810503451 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUMIT BURMAN SUSHIL BURMAN H NO 27 MAHAVIR CHOWK UPPAR BAZAR LOHARDAGA JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND GUMLA DPID-CLID-1203760000051496 1100 04-JAN-2026
RANJANA BHADURI DEBASHIS BHADURI KALAMBAGH ROAD BESIDE LS COLLEGE GATE , MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR INDIA BIHAR MUZAFFARPUR DPID-CLID-1201890000025441 1100 04-JAN-2026
KHUSHBOO SINHA SHRI PRABIN KUMARSINHA UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY B R A B U , MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR INDIA BIHAR MUZAFFARPUR DPID-CLID-1203040000295223 121 04-JAN-2026
RAJIV YADAV LATE SUDIN PRASADYADAV INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD KRISHNA COMPLEX AKHARAGHAT ROAD MUZAFFAPUR INDIA BIHAR MUZAFFARPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413572238 1100 04-JAN-2026
PERUMAL SUSILA NA NA NA OLD NO:NEW NO:211 MELAPANDAMANGALAM FATHIMA NAGAR TRICHY TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPALLI DPID-CLID-1202300000398871 11 04-JAN-2026
A SUKUMR NA NA NA NO 3, S V CHARI STREET, SRIRANGAM, TRICHY, TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPALLI DPID-CLID-IN30226911922170 11 04-JAN-2026
G BOOMA NA NA NA 83, MAIN ROAD, DASAVADARA NAGAR, SRIRANGAM, TRICHY TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPALLI DPID-CLID-1204160000037251 825 04-JAN-2026
K RAVI A KESAVARAMAN NO 4711, MANGAMMAL SALAI RENGA NAGAR TRICHY TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPALLI DPID-CLID-IN30331510000136 1100 04-JAN-2026



S JAYABALAN V SUBRAMANIAN PLOT NO38 A, MENAGA NAGAR NO1, TOLGATE , TRICHY INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPALLI DPID-CLID-IN30267931153485 1100 04-JAN-2026
R ADHAKISHNAN NA NA NA 4160, KURINJI NAGAR NAGANAKULAM , MADURAI, TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI DPID-CLID-IN30189510206618 11 04-JAN-2026
M SUITHRA M UTHUKKUAR NO A 60 SANTHINIKETHAN APARTMENT , MADURAI, TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI DPID-CLID-IN30189510564200 550 04-JAN-2026
RATHINAM M NA NA NA REGIONAL OFFICE 59  ANNA NAGAR , MADURAI INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI DPID-CLID-IN30163760065968 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHAKTI KUMAR NA NA NA P NO 213196 I CARD 244864 ATC INS RAJALI ARAKKONAM INDIA TAMIL NADU VELLORE DPID-CLID-IN30039416604027 170.5 04-JAN-2026
G LATHA KRISHNARAO G V KRISHNARAU 319 5TH MAIN 15TH CROSS HIG COLONY RMV 2ND STAGE DOLLARS COLONY BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30113526501893 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUDHEER K NARAYANAN K D 202 STERLING RESIDENCY 80 RMV EXTN II BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30267932337058 1100 04-JAN-2026
M PETER V S MANI PLOT NO 11, JOY FLATS, WEST KARIKALAN 3RD STREET, CROSS STREET, SIDCO NAGAR, ADAMBAKKAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30009511152073 1100 04-JAN-2026
DIPANNITA CHATTERJEE BIKASH CHATTERJEE 34,  NABANARI  TALA  LANE BUXARAH , HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30611490261755 1287 04-JAN-2026
ANUP KUMAR SENGUPTA LATE S BENGUPTA 82 RABINDRA NAGAR DANKUNI HOOGHLY , INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30036021515463 1100 04-JAN-2026
SWAPAN KUMAR ROYCHOWDHURY DHANANJOY ROYCHOWDHURY VILLAGE PO ARGORI ANDUL SANKRAIL DIST HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30143610252837 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUMITA ROYCHOWDHURY SWAPAN KUMAR ROYCHOWDHURY VILL PO ARGORI ANDUL SANKRAIL DIST HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30143610252845 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAAKHEE P R NA NA NA KESAVAVILASAM 5510 AVALOOKKUNNU WAR THATHAMPALLY P O ALAPPUZHA DIST ALLEPPEY INDIA KERALA ALAPPUZHA DPID-CLID-IN30267932862788 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH MALLAN NA NA NA 100, KATTIPARAMBU, 1 THURAVOOR , CHERTHALA KERALA INDIA KERALA ALAPPUZHA DPID-CLID-1205730000132331 22 04-JAN-2026
ROY JOHN AG GEORGE AELAVANTHRA AELAVANTHARA HOUSE AROOR P O , ALAPPUZHA KERALA INDIA KERALA ALLEPPEY DPID-CLID-IN30051318613596 220 04-JAN-2026
BALA MURALI MC CHELLAPPA MENON MD PREMA NIVAS CHANDIROOR P O CHERTHALA ALAPUZHA DIST INDIA KERALA ALAPPUZHA DPID-CLID-IN30023910778105 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJOY C T NA NA NA 266 CHANIYIL 2 PERUMPALAM ALAPPUZHA INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30177413669023 132 04-JAN-2026
ROBIN THOMAS VERUNKAL KUNJUMMAN THOMAS VERUNKAL HOUSE KARAKKAL PO PERINGARA THIRUVALLA INDIA KERALA PATHANAMTHITTA DPID-CLID-IN30177417624819 275 04-JAN-2026
SREEDEVI VANDANAPU SRAVAN KUMAR H NO 2 5 102 MASZID STREET , SURYAPET INDIA TELANGANA NALGONDA DPID-CLID-IN30021414092568 1100 04-JAN-2026
V SWARNA LATHA VUPPU KRISHNA MURTY 1-6-1417421 VIDYANAGAR , , SURYAPET ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA NALGONDA DPID-CLID-IN30021414835029 110 04-JAN-2026
SWARAJYALAKSHMI MAGULURI G K YACHAMANENI C-16 ICL INDIA CEMENT LTD WADAPALLI DAMARACHERLA WADAPALLY NALGONDA ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA NALGONDA DPID-CLID-1203320011258771 1100 04-JAN-2026
YAMINI DEVI SAMANTHAPUDI NA NA NA F S 10 VISHNUPURAM VADAPALLI DAMARACHERLA MANDAL VADAPALLE WADAPALLY NALGONDA TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA NALGONDA DPID-CLID-1204720012335534 137.5 04-JAN-2026
KOTI NISHANT KOTI SUBHASH H NO 1-4-38B2 RAJENDRA NAGAR , MAHABUBNAGAR TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA MAHBUBNAGAR DPID-CLID-1203520000063582 2035 04-JAN-2026
NAGARAJ BABU GULIBHI RAMA CHANDRA GULIBHI 14 329 -A KAMALA NAGAR , ANANTAPUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039416012438 715 04-JAN-2026
KAMLESH PARSHOTTAMBHAI DAYALANI PARSHOTTAMBHAI DAYALANI 34 PATEL PARK SOC NR RTO WARSIA VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1201830000005116 770 04-JAN-2026
G U SISODIA NA NA NA GATEHPURA KUMBERWADA OPP HANUMAN MANDIR BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413755889 4400 04-JAN-2026
GOPAL D PARMAR D PARMAR C-35 JAGDISH PARK SOCIETY BH RTO OFFICE NEAR VRUNDAVAN DUPLEX WARASIA  BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30112716622534 6050 04-JAN-2026
JAMANABEN BABARBHAI PARMAR BABARBHAI P ARMAR D 100 KAMALA PARK SOCIETY HARANI VARASIA RING ROAD BARODA , INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30133017977398 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANISHA CHIRAG SHAH CHIRAG SHAH 20   ANANDNAGAR SOCIETY NEAR URMI SOCIETY ALKAPURI , VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30292710067829 1094.5 04-JAN-2026
JAIMINI DESAI NITIN DESAI 31, ANANDNAGAR SOCIETY CO SANJAY PATEL PRODUCTIVITY ROAD VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30199110622607 1100 04-JAN-2026
PANKAJ SARAIYA NANDKUMAR SARAIYA 17 SHYAMBAUG SOC BH VIHAR SOC NR ISCON TEMPLE GOTRI ROAD BARODA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30051311224190 11 04-JAN-2026
VISHAKHA HITESH KARANDIKAR HITESH R KAANDIKA 6 MATRUCHHAYA APARTMENT OPP 57 ARUNODAYA SOCIETY ALKAPURI VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30051311717565 495 04-JAN-2026
BABUBHAI MOHANBHAI PARDESI NA NA NA PWD QTRS AREA RCDUTT ROAD, , VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000501402 275 04-JAN-2026
SMITA A MLIK NA NA NA H NO 6 BADRINATH HOUSING SOCIETY SUBHANPURA ROAD BARODA , INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30115113422394 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMITKUMAR SHARMA CHAGANBHAI SOMABHAI SHARMA 203 NANDANVAN SOCIETY ABHILASHA CHAR RASTA OPP SUNDERVAN SOC NEW SAMA ROAD BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30115112611117 1100 04-JAN-2026
ALKABEN SHARAD BHATT NA NA NA 30,MADHUVAN SOC ABHILASHA CHAR RASTA NEW SAMA ROAD VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000114853 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY GOVINDRAI JOSHI GOVINDRAI VAMANRAO JOSHI SHRUTI,40-NISARG BUNGLOW BH VASANT VIHAR SOC NRNAVRACHNA SCHOOL,NEW SAMA VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000227988 275 04-JAN-2026
MUKESH DAYASHANKER TRIVEDI DAYASHANKER AMBASHANKER TRIVEDI A-5, SURAJNAGAR NEAR MGM SCHOOL NEW SAMA ROAD BARODA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301870000017512 1100 04-JAN-2026
VASAVA MUKESH TULSIDAS VASAVA TULSIDAS I C-1 TRIMURTI SOCIETY NEW SAMA ROAD , BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413720016 1100 04-JAN-2026
S B MULEY NA NA NA 8 R K PURAM BEHIND VIJAR NAGER TARSALI ROAD VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039411745403 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAGDISHCHANDRA NATVARLAL MODI NA NA NA E-8 KABIR COMPLEX OPP DON BOSCO SCHOOL MAKARPURA ROAD VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039412492529 550 04-JAN-2026
ISHWARBHAI GUMANBHAI PATEL NA NA NA 38 DAMODAR NAGAR TARSALI , VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000037156 8800 04-JAN-2026
SUSHMA GOPICHAND SINGH NA NA NA 30 DADUNAGAR SOCIETY TARSALI , VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000041291 275 04-JAN-2026
JESINGLAL SHANKARLAL NA NA NA A-25,ISHWARNAGAR TARSALI , VADODARA GUJRAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000060745 4400 04-JAN-2026
GITADEVI LATE MUNNILAL 945,SHARAD NAGAR SOC TARSALI ROAD , BARODA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000085177 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHIKHABHAI BUDHABHAI PADHIYAR BUDHABHAI PADHIYAR DEHRA FALIA DANTESHWWAR , BARODA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000157184 2200 04-JAN-2026
AMBUBHAI BHAILALBHAI PATEL NA NA NA AMIN KHADKI AT & PO TARSALI , VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000445817 4400 04-JAN-2026
DEEPTI GOYAL NA NA NA A44 SANKESHWAR NAGAR NEAR ALL INDIA RADIO MAKARPURA ROAD VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000452311 275 04-JAN-2026
BHIKHUBHAI C VASAVA CHHITUBHAI VASAVA 30  R K PURAM SOCIETY BEHIND VIJAYNAGAR TARSALI BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30018313018346 1100 04-JAN-2026
GIRJA SHANKER JOSHI RAM CHANDRA JOSHI 406 VASUDHA TOWER ONGC COLONY , VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413529219 3300 04-JAN-2026
MOHAN BHAI DHAYAVAGHELA DHOYABHAI BAGHELA A1-11 PRIYADARSHANI NAGAR MAKARPURA ROAD BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413567529 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA SINGH NA NA NA A 28  R K PURAM SOC BEHIND VIJAY NAGAR TARSALI BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30018313631445 6600 04-JAN-2026
RAIJIBHAI CHANDUBHAI VASAVA CHANDU BHAI A-341 NR BARODA HIGH SCHOOL ONGC COLONY MAKARPURA ROAD BARODA  GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413719286 2200 04-JAN-2026
RATHWA PARSINGBHAI BHAGLABHAI RATHWA BHAGLABHAI S B 147 ONGC COLONY MAKARPURA ROAD BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30112716228469 2200 04-JAN-2026
AJAY SANTOSH SIKDAR SANTOSH DURGACHARAN SIKDAR 95 SHARADNAGAR TARSALI RD PO;ONGC BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30133017680801 1100 04-JAN-2026
INDERLAL CHANDEL LATE BABULAL CHANDEL H 119 DESAI NAGAR SOCIETY NR TARSALI VILLAGE OPP TALAV BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30127630226054 4400 04-JAN-2026
GOPALBHAI NATVARBHAI BARIA NATVARBHAI N BARIA B60  ASHOK PARK BEHIND VIJAY NAGAR TARSALI VADODRA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30267930457117 550 04-JAN-2026
DAYABHAI JIWABHAI PATEL JIWABHAI H PATEL C 79 SWASTIK SOCIETY BH MOTI NAGAR 2 , BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30267930493226 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA P ATEL PARBHU G PATEL 224 SHANTI NAGAR TARSALI , BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30267930493970 4400 04-JAN-2026
BABUBHAI RATNABHAI SARVAIYA RATNABHAI RANCHHODBHAI SARVAIYA A 458 ONGC COLONY MAKARPURA ROAD , BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30267930574400 2200 04-JAN-2026
MANJULABEN SHANABHAI VALAND SHANABHAI MAGANBHAI VALAND C 148 BHAKTI NAGAR SOCIETY MAKARPURA ROAD , BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30267930682039 2200 04-JAN-2026
SASIDHARAN P V T V APPU B-67 MANGALAM SOCIETY NR NOVINO, MAKARPURA PO BARODA , INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30045010759145 1534.5 04-JAN-2026
VARSHABEN NATVARBHAI PRAJAPATI NATVARBHAI MANGALBHAI PRAJAPATI B 19 MANIBA PARK SUSEN TARSALI ROAD , VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000145565 110 04-JAN-2026
NIRANJAN KUMAR NEGI INDRA SINGH NEGI 105 NARAYAN COMPLEX OPP ST DEPOT MAKARPURA ROAD BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413719544 4400 04-JAN-2026
JAYANT DATTATRAY LANDGE DATTATRAY YASHWANTRAO LANDGE 2, BHANU PARK SOCIETY NEAR SUESSEN TEXT, MAKARPURA ROAD BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30088814294633 2200 04-JAN-2026
NAYAN BALMUKUND PANDYA BALMUKUND PANDYA A36 GHANSHYAM NAGAR SOCY 2 G I D C ROAD MANJALPUR , BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30064410093387 7700 04-JAN-2026
RAJUBHAI M VORA MAHENDRA VORA 3, PUJAPARK SOCIETY MANJALPUR ROAD , BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30199110286848 110 04-JAN-2026
RAJKUMAR PALHATIA NA NA NA 1ST    GAYATRI KRUPA AVAKAR SOCIETY MANJALPUR VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039411610024 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARIF NOORMOHMED VORA NOORMOHMED VORA C3 GREEN AVENUE NR DONBOSCO COMPOUND MAKARPURA BARODA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30051311816212 550 04-JAN-2026
BEENA K PATEL KAUSHIK PATEL 54-C, SHANTIKUNJ SOC, NO-2, GIDC ROAD, MANJALPUR, VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1201130000163119 550 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY KANUBHAI PATEL KANUBHAI PATEL 22-A SHEETAL KUNJ SOC, MANJALPUR NAKA , BARODA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000060215 1100 04-JAN-2026
PATEL PRAMODKUMAR RAMANLAL PATEL RAMANLAL A-14,SHREE TENAMENTS NEAR PRATHNA DUPLEX MANJALPUR BARODA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000142754 5500 04-JAN-2026
BHAVANA UDAY DIGHE DIGHE UDAY ARVIND C 24 AKSHAR DHAM DUPLEX NEAR MANJALPUR T S NO 1 MANJALPUR VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000150096 6600 04-JAN-2026
VARSHABEN CHANDUBHAI PATEL CHANDUBHAI MOTIBHAI PATEL VACHALI POLE MANJALPUR , BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413446563 1100 04-JAN-2026
HEENABEN ANILBHAI PATEL ANILBHAI PATEL B-17 MADHURAAM RAMAMENT OPP MADHY PARK DAIBAR CHOKOL MANJALPUS INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413567875 4400 04-JAN-2026
RANDHIRSINH G DHAMDHERE NA NA NA 37 UDAY NAGAR SOCIETY PITRU SMRUTI AJWA ROAD BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30112716800146 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJIV GOPINATH BHATT GOPINATH HARILAL BHATT 44 KANHA RESIDENCY KALALI VADSAR ROAD NEAR DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL KALALI VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30051312923287 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAGINIBEN R ANA RAMESHBHAI M RANA B23 PRAMUKH HRADAY SOCIETY NR SANDESRA ESTATE ATLADRA PADRA ROAD VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30051315187127 110 04-JAN-2026
JASHWANTLAL R SHAH RAMCHAND SHAH A27 HATHIBHAI NAGAR NEAR DIWALIPURA OLD PADRA ROAD VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30051310979449 440 04-JAN-2026
PRAGNA RAMANLAL SHAH RAMANLAL M SHAH A12 SHIV SHAKTI SOCIETY OPP JANTA NAGAR NR SABARI VIDALAYA VASNA ROAD VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30075710993156 1100 04-JAN-2026
JYOTIBEN SATISHCHANDRA PATEL NA NA NA B 26 GAURAV PARK SOCIETY BH UTKARSH VIDYALAY RACE COURCE, VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30048411343498 1100 04-JAN-2026
RUPALI PARAG KULKARNI PARAG PADMAKAR KULKARNI C 404 SAMRAJYA FLATS OPP SABRI VIDYALAYA OFF VASMA ROAD BADODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30018312334408 2200 04-JAN-2026
KALPANA DHIREN SOMANI NA NA NA C7 SUNFLOWER SOCIETY DIWALIPURA , VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000084251 550 04-JAN-2026
JAYKAR JAYSHANKAR BHOJAK NA NA NA 12PARICHAY PARK NR TAPAS SOCIETY DIWALIPURA, OLD PADRA ROAD VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000101791 1100 04-JAN-2026
GANDHI GEETABEN BALKRISHNA NA NA NA 27C,HATHI BHAI NAGAR DIWALIPURA , VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000202173 825 04-JAN-2026
RAJIV KUMAR TANDON NA NA NA 12, VILL CHAKANASID THANA NA, NACHHARI DISTRICT VAISHALI, JANDAHA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR VAISHALI DPID-CLID-1201910100972750 275 04-JAN-2026
MANISH KUMAR CHAUDHARY RAMAKANT CHAUDHARY 35 TOWNVILL NAJIRPUR ANCHAL-RAHIKA , MADHUBANI INDIA BIHAR MADHUBANI DPID-CLID-IN30323710225062 154 04-JAN-2026
VASUDHA KHANAPUR TAVAG T RAVICHANDRA RMV II STAGE C 1 249 RMV CLUSTERS DEVINAGAR EXTENSION BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30611490438610 1100 04-JAN-2026
T SAEESH SAEESHCHANDRA T RAINA RAINAGUPA H NO 14-8-141 SECOND LINE NETAGINAGAR PONNUR NODUBBOLU GUNTUR A P INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30036010349260 572 04-JAN-2026
AKHILA DORASWAMY DORASWAMY VENUGOPAL NO44, 4TH CROSS 5TH BLOCK KORAMANGALA BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1205340000007687 550 04-JAN-2026
SUSHMITA N S SUBRAMANYA UDUPA NG NO 408 20TH MAIN NANDINI LAYOUT BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30214810306338 1100 04-JAN-2026
VINITHA NA NA NA ALF 97 BDA QTS NANDINI LAYOUT BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30051314123046 110 04-JAN-2026
MUDIT CHORDIA ASHOK KUMAR CHORDIA #140  IEHCS LAYOUT VIDYARANYAPURA , BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1202990004835193 165 04-JAN-2026
PASUPATHY SATHASIVAM NA NA NA 14 L V B NAGAR KONGAMPALAYAM  CHITHODE GANGAPURAM ERODE INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE DPID-CLID-IN30177411720384 110 04-JAN-2026
RAMALINGAM S SUBBIAH A 1819, VINAYAGAPURAM 6TH STREET RAYAPURAM , TIRUPPUR INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30059710181277 1100 04-JAN-2026
R VENUGOPAL NA NA NA OLD NO 917, NEW NO 654 BIG BAZAR STREET , COIMBATORE, TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30189510397743 550 04-JAN-2026
T KUMARAVEL NA NA NA NO-215 RANGAI GOWDER STREET , COIMBATORE TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-1204770000019933 495 04-JAN-2026
NAVEEN K R NA NA NA NO 28 P M SAMY COLONY R S PURAM COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30177410796466 10252 04-JAN-2026
KUPPIAH AUTHIMUTHU BALASUBRAMANIAN KUPPIAH AUTHIMUTHU 24 FIRST STREET KAKKAN NAGAR SINGANALLUR COIMBATORE TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-1202990005127261 220 04-JAN-2026
VENKATRAMAN S SUNDARARAJAN S KAMAKSHI ILLAM 20 RAMALINGA NAGAR 1ST LAYOUT COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30131320719012 5500 04-JAN-2026
VALLI V M VENKATARAMANAN CR NO76, ABBAS GARDEN EDAYARPALAYAM POST , COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30059710175223 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNAN NALINI NA NA NA 64 THIRUMURUGAN NAGAR THUDIYALUR COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30169611160052 209 04-JAN-2026
K RAVINDRANATH J K PARAMESWARANNAIR ANUGRAHA NO-3 M V STREET OPP KRISHNAMMAL KALYANA MANDAPAM K K PUDUR COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30039418122639 66 04-JAN-2026
SRIKANTH A LATE R ANANTHANARAYANAN NO135B, CHINNASAMY NAGAR SUNDARAM STREET II EXTENSION PNPUDUR COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30059710181252 1100 04-JAN-2026
D JAMES NA NA NA 14-2 WARD NO 57, GOKULAM COLONY,3RD STREET, P N PUDUR,COIMBATORE, TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30226911847248 198 04-JAN-2026
N RADHA PADMANABHAN NARAYANAN OLD NO 16  NWE NO 11 UNITEDNAGAR VEERAKERALAM COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30039412846584 1100 04-JAN-2026
B T RANGASAMY NA NA NA 6 WELCOME STREET NALWAR NAGAR K V PALAYAM COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30039415745222 1100 04-JAN-2026
A IGNTIUS IGNTIUSKUMR LATE L AMAANATHAN BPCL STAFF QTRS C K COLONY NEW SIDHAPUDUR COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30021410638976 4400 04-JAN-2026
R UMA NA NA NA CO LOTUS AGENCY 224A METTUPALAYAM ROAD , COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413729415 7700 04-JAN-2026
THIRUMURTHY A AVANASI GOUNDER OLD NO 2140 NEW NO 2261 HARINI ARCADE SOMAYAMPALAYAM VADAVALLI PO COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30051319812556 385 04-JAN-2026
MANOKARAN ASHOK KUMAR NA NA NA 489 PERIYAR 3RD STREET MGR NAGAR SAMUNDIPURAM WEST TIRUPUR INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30177412140056 550 04-JAN-2026
SELVI S NA NA NA 10 SUDHA APARTMENT DEIVANAIAMMAL LAYOUT OPP RAJESWARI GINNING FACTORY DHARAPURAM ROAD TIRUPUR OPP RAJESWARI GINING TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU THIRUPUR DPID-CLID-IN30051313533556 1100 04-JAN-2026
NATARAJAN KN NA NA NA KARUMAPURAM VILLAGE, KONDEGOUNDEN PALAYAM POST POLLACHI TK NEGAMUM TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-1601480000521002 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATHIYA BAMA R NA NA NA SITE NO 317, W5-1293,4TH STREE GANDHI NAGAR, 2ND COLONY, DHARAPURAM ROAD UDUMALPET TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-1201090001067122 110 04-JAN-2026
PALRAJUSMR SUBRAMANIA PILLAIPMR NO6C ,GVG APARTMENTS V S LAYOUT, GANDHI NAGAR UDUMALPET TIRUPUR INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30059710037425 1100 04-JAN-2026
UMA RAMAN P RAMAN 17  6 CPWD OLD QUARTERS BESANT NAGAR , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30021410416203 407 04-JAN-2026
T A VIDY NA NA NA H 1292 34TH CROSS STREET BESANT NAGAR CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30051314408634 1870 04-JAN-2026
SARASWATHI RENGANATHAN K R RENGANATHAN L 303 26TH CROSS STREET BESANT NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30108022791819 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAHADEV MAHATO LATE JAGU MAHATO VILL AND PO JHOREHAT PALPARA , HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30039413760649 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANGAL CHANDRA HEMBRAM LATE KALA CHANDHEMBRAM B 34 IOC QTR PANCHPARA PO RADHA DASI HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30039413760712 1100 04-JAN-2026
NIRMALYA CHAKRABORTY S K CHAKRABORTY CO  BPCL ULUBERIA LPG PLANT, BIRSHIBPUR, HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30095810046155 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA GHOSE DWIJENDRA NATH GHOSE NITYANANDA GHOSE ROAD DHARAMPUR,PO- CHINSURAH HOOGHLY WB HOOGHLY INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY DPID-CLID-IN30149310014022 2200 04-JAN-2026
DINANATH GHOSE DWIJENDRA NATH GHOSE AKHOY KUTIR DHARAMPUR PO-CHINSURAH HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY DPID-CLID-IN30077310065857 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHD GHOUSE BAIG MOHD SALRBAIG ARAVA  PALLI NANDALUR R S 516150 AP CUDDAPAH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL DPID-CLID-IN30011810363574 1100 04-JAN-2026
VEERARAGHAVAN VITTALADEVUNI NA NA NA 475 TILAK ROAD , , TIRUPATHI ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR DPID-CLID-IN30021411551053 121 04-JAN-2026
C INDRAVATHI NA NA NA H NO 20-49-S22-3316 MARUTHI NAGAR KORLAGUNTA TIRUPATI INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR DPID-CLID-IN30039418616834 715 04-JAN-2026
THOMAS K Y K O YHANNAN KOIPURATHU HOUSE MANTHUKA P O KULANADA, PATHANAMTHITTA KERALA INDIA KERALA PATHANAMTHITTA DPID-CLID-IN30023912436350 440 04-JAN-2026
KUNNAPPILLY R MANOHAAN NA NA NA KUNNAPPILLY HOUSE KOLABHAGOM P O THADIYOOR PATHANAMTHITTA, KERALA INDIA KERALA TIRUVALLA DPID-CLID-IN30189510475170 275 04-JAN-2026
C T ABRAHAM ABRAHAM THOMAS CHAKKANCHIRA HOUSE, PO THADIYOOR, TIRUVALLA, KERALA KERALA INDIA KERALA PATHANAMTHITTA DPID-CLID-1204470003710910 957 04-JAN-2026
JAMES T GEORGE KURIAN GEORGE THOPUM KUZHIYIL EAST OTHERA THIRUVALLA PATHANAMTHITTA KERALA INDIA KERALA PATHANAMTHITTA DPID-CLID-1203280000256231 2200 04-JAN-2026
C DHAMODARAN NA NA NA 122 9TH MAIN 5TH CROSS N T I LAYOUT VIDYARANYAPURA BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30115122760269 330 04-JAN-2026
REKHA JAYARAM HEGDE NA NA NA G1 301, SHRIRAM SHREYAS APARTMENTS TELECOM LAYOUT VIRUPAKSHAPURA KODIGEHALLI BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30113526649547 1100 04-JAN-2026
DR G JAANNATH G BADARINATH NO 164 ,BEML LAYOUT III STAGE RAJARAJESHWARI NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30214810325818 1100 04-JAN-2026



SWARNALATHA RAJAIAH K RAJAIAH NO40, 4TH MAIN 3RD STAGE BEML LAYOUT RAJAJESWARINAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30135620187358 1100 04-JAN-2026
K RAJAIAH LATE KOTHANDARAMA NAIDU 40, IV MAIN, III STAGE, BEML LAYOUT RAJARAJESWARI NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30135620196873 1100 04-JAN-2026
VANITHA A DESHPNDE NA NA NA B 202 IGV APARTMENT RAIARAJESHWERI NAGAR , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30115120298815 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHESHKUMAR R SHIVISHAL NA NA NA 18 MANAV MANDIR SOCIETY OLD PADRA ROAD DIWALIPURA VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30112716022545 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHANUMATI CHAMPAKLAL SARVAIYA CHAMPAKLAL LALJIBHAI SARVAIYA B193 VRUNDAVAN TOWNSHIP VASNA RD , BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30133017835248 1100 04-JAN-2026
LEENA JOHN JOHN THOMAS 57  SAMPAT PARK BEHIND UTKARSH VIDYALAYA LIONS HALL ROAD BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30267930173056 4400 04-JAN-2026
PUSHPABEN MAHESHKUMAR AMIN MAHESHKUMAR AMIN 8, ALEMBICNAGAR , GORWA VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30199110729457 550 04-JAN-2026
PETER ARANIYAKUNTHIL PAILY NA NA NA 35 PRERANA PARK GORWA VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039410788899 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHANBHAI RANCHHODBHAI PARMAR NA NA NA 21 PRARNA PARK OPP JAY KHODIYAR GORWA VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039410833435 550 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR KANTILALHARIJAN KANTILAL MAHIJIBHAI HARIJAN BH NAVJYOT SOCIETY GORWA , BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039411086308 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHANJIBHAI CHUNABHAI RATHWAKOLI CHUNABHAI RATHWAKOLI C-41, ANKUR PARK SOCIETY NE CK PRAJAPATI HIGH SCHOOL LAXMIPURA ROAD BARODA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1207020000080218 1100 04-JAN-2026
PATEL LALITBHAI DESAIBHAI NA NA NA B6 SHIVANJALI PARK SOC BH PANCHVATI JAKAT NAKA GORWA BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30115112504609 1100 04-JAN-2026
NITENDRA SHYAMMANDHAR SINGH SHYAMMANDHAR SINGH B-9 NARMADAPARK SOCIETY NEAR SAHYOG TEMPLE GORWA VADDODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000026963 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJNIKANT BAVABHAI PATEL PATEL BAVABHAI PUHJABHAI A2 DEEP MANGALYA SOCE BH ANKUR PARK GORWA VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000096651 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIJAY KUMAR SINHA NA NA NA 12 LAXMIVILAS SOCIETY REFINERY ROAD GORWA VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000143154 1100 04-JAN-2026
JASHBHAI JETHABHAI PATEL JETHABHAI ZAVERBHAI PATEL 1,SHANTIPARK OPP,NEW IPCLROAD GORWA VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000152395 1100 04-JAN-2026
VANKAR SHANKARBHAI PRABHUDAS NA NA NA P 14 NIPA 3 OPP NILESH NAGAR KARODIYA RD GORWA VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413567319 2200 04-JAN-2026
CHANDUBHAI VASAVA MAGANBHAI VASAVA A-18 SHRI NAVDURGA SOIETY OPP ITI GORWA BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413590585 1100 04-JAN-2026
SOLANKI JESINGBHAI SOLANKI CHHITABHAI B-6 SHIV HARI SOCIETY GORWA BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413648289 2200 04-JAN-2026
BHARATBHAI GOVINDLAL NAGARBANDHARA GOVINDLAL NAGARBANDHARA C 9 SAHYOG VATIKA REFINERY ROAD GORWA VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30112716162102 1100 04-JAN-2026
IFTEKHARMEHDI KAREEMBHAI TAI NA NA NA WADI TAIWADA , BARODA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000065699 4400 04-JAN-2026
MUKESH CHANDULAL SHAH NA NA NA 1-B, SAMARTH CO-OP SOCIETY WATER TANK ROAD NR MGVGL  OFFICE, KARELIABAUG VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30199110092221 3300 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRAKANTABEN JAYESHKUMAR RANA JAYESHKUMAR J RANA B-44, SUGAM PARK -2 BH, MAHESH COMPLEX, NR PITAMBER TOWN SHIP, WROAD VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000398421 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAMIRKUMAR J THAKKAR JAGDISHCHANDRA S THAKKAR 1, SHRINATH DEEP SOCIETY NEAR POONAM COMPLEX WAGHODIA ROAD VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30065210113093 1100 04-JAN-2026
USMANKHAN KESARKHAN NAKUM NA NA NA D-264 BAHAR SOCIETY NEAR SARDAR ESTATE AJWAROAD VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1201090005649220 220 04-JAN-2026
NILESHKUMAR MAGANLAL SHAH MAGANLAL SHAH OPPPUNJA FLAT CHANDRODAY SOC ROAD PANIGATE VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000127290 2200 04-JAN-2026
KETAN BHAGUBHAI SHAH BHAGUBHAI NATVERLAL SHAH KALYAN 30 DUDHESHWAR SOCIETY AJWA ROAD VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000445116 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHAVIKABEN MAYANKBHAI SHAH NA NA NA C 49 MAHALAXMI PARK SOCIETY VRUNDAVAN CHAR RASTA WAGHODIA ROAD VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30051314936565 2079 04-JAN-2026
GHANSHYAMBHAI K GABANI KHODABHAI GABANI 202 - INDRA APPARTMENT BH SHRENIK PARK , AKOTA 17 - RAJKAMAL SOCIETY VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30199110054978 2200 04-JAN-2026
DINESH AMBALAL PATEL AMBALAL VITHALBHAI PATEL 29B MEGHDHANUSH SOCIETY OLD PADRA ROAD VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30051312100824 1100 04-JAN-2026
KUSUMBEN NAGINLAL SHAH NA NA NA C-47 PRAMUKHSWAMI NAGAR BH AIMS OXYGEN OLD PADRA ROAD VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000046705 1100 04-JAN-2026
BINOD BIHARI SAHOO SULAV CHARAN SAHOO HOUSE  NO   16, NAND  SOCIETY,   NEAR  AIMS  OXYGEN OLD  PADRA   ROAD BARODA     GUJRAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30087020015178 2200 04-JAN-2026
PARTH ATULKUMAR PATEL NA NA NA A 42 VRAJDHAM SOC NEAR AKSHAR CHOWK OLD PADRA ROAD ,VADODARA GUJARAT,INDIA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30302866761999 357.5 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASH GANPATRAO SHINDE GANPATRAO RAMRAO SHINDE F-44, GUNATIT PARK SOCIETY BH T B HOSPITAL GOTRI ROAD VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30199110100619 1100 04-JAN-2026
LAXMAN SINH DAMOR NA NA NA C 43 PAYANDHAM SOC NEAR FREEDOM FIGHTER NAGAR SAMTA ROAD VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039410866447 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHUTOSH M GHARPURE MADHUSUDAN GHARPURE F2 KARTIKEY NAGAR 4 GOTRI VASANA RD NEAR MOTHERS SCHOOL GOTRI ROAD VADODARA VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30051312481039 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL DHONDURAO SAWANT NA NA NA B-5- JAI BAJRANG SOCIETY OPP JAI RATNA SOCIETY MOTHERS SCHOOL ROAD GOTRI, VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000056477 1100 04-JAN-2026
P R KANNAN P RAMASUBRAMANIAM 604 SHIVANI FLATS BH MOTHERS SCHOOL GOTRI VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413567328 1100 04-JAN-2026
V RAINDRANATH MR P VELUKUTTY A3 SAI VIHAR SOCIETY LAXMIPURA ROAD PO TB SANATORIUM BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413590903 2200 04-JAN-2026
MAGANBHAI VIRSING BHAIBAMANIA VIRSINGBHAI VELJIBHAI BAMANIA C6 SUKHASHRYA DUPLEX BH SAMATA FLATS NEAR SURABHI PARK GORTRI VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413647536 1100 04-JAN-2026
PATEL RAJENDRAKUMAR NA NA NA A-29  AARADHANA DUPLEX OPP AKAXA DUPLEX SAMTA ROAD VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413649423 275 04-JAN-2026
KAMAL H SA NA NA NA 74 BALAJI NAGAR SOCIETY VIP ROAD KARELI BAUG VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039410365397 1100 04-JAN-2026
YOGESHCHANDRA AMBIKAPRASAD VAIDYA AMBIKAPRASAD VAIDYA E1, TILAK PARK SOCIETY OPP SARGAM SOCIETY HARNI ROAD BARODA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1203820000032228 275 04-JAN-2026
PANCHAL NARESH DEVRAM DEVRAM PANCHAL B 203 AMARDEEP FLATS NR ANANDNAGAR KARELIBAUG VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30051312286902 550 04-JAN-2026
KALPANABEN KENTAN KUMARMISTRY NA NA NA 17 RUSHIKESH SOCIETY NO 2 VIP ROAD , VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039412744485 1100 04-JAN-2026
SACHINKUMAR A SONI NA NA NA B-33 SWAMINARAYAN NAGAR  NO 1 HARNI ROAD , VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413211677 550 04-JAN-2026
TRIVEDI ASMITA JITENDRA NA NA NA 628 SAURABH PARK BH SAMTA FLATS NEAR BALAJI NAGAR SUBHANPURA VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30018311283946 550 04-JAN-2026
VIMLABEN PARMAR NA NA NA 51328 ELLORA PARK ANAND FLATS NR TEJAS SCHOOL VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039412079277 2200 04-JAN-2026
R KUMA ESWARATH THEVAR RAMAKRISHNAN G2 WESTWOOD BETHEL APT PLT 21 SADASIVAM NAGAR NORTH MADIPAKKAM CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-1204470004860686 33 04-JAN-2026
S VENKATAGIRI VAAN V SOUNDARARAJAN PLOT NO9-A,   SVRAMANAN ILLAM OPP TO KUMARAN THEATRE GOMATHY STREET, ULLAGARAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30018312512605 5500 04-JAN-2026
JEO PHILIPS A NA NA NA NO 79 ELANGO NAGAR MAIN ROAD ELANGO NAGAR VIRUGAMBAKKAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30160410564834 27.5 04-JAN-2026
RAM PARTHASARATHI MOHUN NA NA NA D-10, MOHANA COMPLEX 96, ARCOT ROAD VIRUGAMBAKKAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30018313504659 1100 04-JAN-2026
D SRINIVASULU NA NA NA 461 L J 53 LAKSHMI GARDENS JOHARAPURAM RD NR AYYAPPASWAMY TEMPLE KURNOOL KNL CAMP B KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL DPID-CLID-IN30023915016860 5.5 04-JAN-2026
P USHA SUDHAKAR P NO 45 25 D 1 ASHOK NAGAR , KURNOOL INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL DPID-CLID-IN30047642230163 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRITA KRISHNAN DR KRISHNAN V KRISHNA NIVAS KANHANGAD , KERALA INDIA KERALA KASARAGOD DPID-CLID-IN30009510975107 1100 04-JAN-2026
KUMBLA CHARADAPPA NAYAK VASUDEVA NAYAR H NO 295 SHARADA SADAN NEAR S L N TEMPLE KUMBLA KASARGOD DIST KASARGOD INDIA KERALA KASARAGOD DPID-CLID-IN30009511009317 3300 04-JAN-2026
GOPALAKRISHNAYYA POOVANDOOR P SUBBA RAOOOVANDOOR SHUBHANILAYA NEAR G U P SCHOOL UDYAWAR P O MANJESHWARA KASARGOD DT INDIA KERALA KASARAGOD DPID-CLID-IN30061011044576 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJAYAN KUNHIRAMAN NAMBIAR 944 B, SREE SAMBARAM, 36, THATAMBATTUTHAZHAM, KOZHIKODE CORPORATION CALICUT KERALA INDIA KERALA KOZHIKODE DPID-CLID-1201860000109974 55 04-JAN-2026
JOONI NIRMAL CHANDRAN 3202, AISWARYA WEST NADAKKAVU , CALICUT INDIA KERALA KOZHIKODE DPID-CLID-IN30287120310698 990 04-JAN-2026
AHAMED ASHRAF ABDULLAKUTTY A ARAKKAL HOUSE, ELAMANA PANTHEERANKAVU PERUMANNA PANTHEERANKAVU, KOZHIKODE KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30311612199580 137.5 04-JAN-2026
T K MOHANAN NA NA NA SAMUDRIKA KANAND PARAMBA P O , KOZHIKODE, KERALA INDIA KERALA MALAPPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30189510890999 385 04-JAN-2026
GOPALAKRISHNANPS NA NA NA 7459, KRISHNA HPOTHAREKKAD PALAKKAD KERALA INDIA KERALA PALAKKAD DPID-CLID-IN30059710188002 550 04-JAN-2026
MOHAMED K PV LATE P VABDULLAH THOTTATHIL OTTAPPALAM SREE RAMA KRISHNAN NAGAR OTTAPPALAM PALAKKAD INDIA KERALA PALAKKAD DPID-CLID-IN30192630379969 2200 04-JAN-2026
R SINIVASAN S T MRAMADA CANARA BANK , POLLACHI ROAD, MEENAKSHIPURAM P O , PALGHAT INDIA KERALA PALAKKAD DPID-CLID-IN30009510888362 2200 04-JAN-2026
JOHNY PT THOMAKUTTY P I PIULIKKEN HOUSE MANA LANE VIYYOOR THRISSUR KERALA INDIA KERALA TRICHUR DPID-CLID-1302790000021171 1100 04-JAN-2026
SREELAKSHMI K V NA NA NA PLOT NO 217 HILLGARDEN KUTTANELLUR P O TRICHUR INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-IN30163741033569 715 04-JAN-2026
KALYANARAMAN T S NA NA NA KALYAN JEWELLERS ROUND EAST THRISSUR THRISSUR KERALA INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-1201090001303343 7700 04-JAN-2026
SURAJIT SEN NA NA NA SERVEY VIEW PARK BANDEL CHUNCHURA NEAR SURVEY COLLEGE HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY DPID-CLID-IN30051321917014 275 04-JAN-2026
KALYAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY LATE SACHINDRA KUMARCHAKRABORTY 257, RB AVENUE PO- BHADRESWAR DT- HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY DPID-CLID-IN30032710151335 3300 04-JAN-2026
VASUDEVANNAIR KAYYALAKATHU AJITHKUMAR VASUDEVAN NAIR 289 KAYYALAKATHU 5 VAYYATTUPUZHA ANGADI PATHANAMTHITTA INDIA KERALA PATHANAMTHITTA DPID-CLID-IN30177411005295 220 04-JAN-2026
GOPAL SAMANTA TARAK NATH SAMANTA 9 G T ROAD P O SERAMPORE DIST HOOGHLY INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY DPID-CLID-IN30048412354413 1100 04-JAN-2026
B K SHARMA C B SHARMA AT AIRPORT ROAD NEAR SOS SINGHAUL POST ULAO BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-IN30018313325568 4400 04-JAN-2026
MOUSUMI KUMARI PRABHAT KUMAR NEOGY DR AMRENDRA KUMRA HOSPITAL ROAD LAND MORDEN MEDICAL HALL KISHANGAKJ KISHANGANJ INDIA BIHAR KISHANGANJ DPID-CLID-IN30177416936060 363 04-JAN-2026
INDU KUMAR RAVI K UMAR 1009, COACHFORD COURT LUTHERVILLE M D USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30009510040751 4400 04-JAN-2026
SAROJBEN DHANSUKHBHAI BILIMORIA DHANSUKHBHAI GOVINDBHAI BILIMORIA 14 AMRUTA PARK BH VIDHYA VIHAR SCHOOL SUBHANPURA ROAD VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30115113509631 1100 04-JAN-2026
DASHRATH DAS LATE MANGAL DAS C-1 KUMKUM DUPLEX BH ARUNACHAL CO OP SOCIETY SUBHANPURA BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413720514 2200 04-JAN-2026
INDUKUMAR DAHYALAL BHAYANI NA NA NA B4 GOLDEN AVENUE BH VIDYAVIHAR SCHOOL SUBHANPURA VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413836636 1100 04-JAN-2026
SONI DIPAKKUMAR R R S ONI A-79 TIRTHAK BUNGLOWS KUBERSHWAR MARG WAGHODIN DABHOI RING ROAD SOMA TALAV VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30154956214114 2062.5 04-JAN-2026
MOHITKUMAR P PATEL PARSHOTTAMBHAI B PATEL AT VASAI TA DABHOI , DIST VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000441865 550 04-JAN-2026
DAXABEN ARVINDBHAI BHATT NA NA NA 5, BHAKTI PLANET BH, FAG CO JAMBUVA BARODA VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000030741 2200 04-JAN-2026
MAHENDRAKUMAR OZA SHANTILAL C OZA 37, AMAR SOCIETY NR RAILWAY- A CABIN BAJUWA BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30199110148866 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMITBHAI RAMJIBHAI JADAV JADAV RAMJIBHAI PUNABHAI RAMDEV TELECOM KARCHIYA ROAD BAJWA BARODA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1202900000011253 1100 04-JAN-2026
THAKORBHAI DHORABHAI PADHIYAR NA NA NA A6, DIP JYOTI TENAMENT AT & PO : KARODIYA  BARODA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1207020000080260 38.5 04-JAN-2026
G KARTHI GANAPATHI KARTHI 1181,GUJARAT REFINERY TOWNSHIP IOCL , BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30199110094199 8800 04-JAN-2026
MAZHARALI MUNFEATALI SAYED MUNFEATALI AMANATALI SAYED 126 SOUTHERN TOWNSHIP PO JAWAHARNAGAR DIST BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039411077389 2200 04-JAN-2026
SURESHBHAI POONAMBHAI TALPADA POONAMBHAI SOMABHAI TALPADA 623, GUJARAT REFINERY TOWNSHIP, JAWAHARNAGAR BARODA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1207020000114814 1100 04-JAN-2026
AXAI BHUSHAN MINZ LAET CHRISTOPAL MINZ ROOM NO 201 TAPTI GUEST HOUSE PO JAWAHAR NAGAR DIST BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039412884628 1100 04-JAN-2026
K B ANAND NA NA NA 641  GRTOWNSHIP JAWAHARNAGAR , VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000016387 2200 04-JAN-2026
GAUTAM CHOWDHRY SHIVRAJ SINIGH CHOWDHRY 1459 GUJARAT REFINERY TOWN SHIP , BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413567297 825 04-JAN-2026
NIRANJAN MUKUND BHALERAO MUKUND BHALERAO 6169 REFINERY TOWNSHIP PO JAWAHAR NAGAR , BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413590042 3300 04-JAN-2026
DINESH D PAWAR DAULAT RAO NARAVANPAWAR 1238 GUJARAT REFINERY TOWN SHIP PO JAWAHAR NAGAR , BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413649265 1100 04-JAN-2026
SARDARSING CHAUHAN CHHAGANBHAI CHAUHAN 6128 G R TOWNSHIP PO JAWAHARNAGAR VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413720104 2200 04-JAN-2026
AMJADALI INAYATALI SAIYED INAYATALI SAIYED NO 321B GUJARAT REFINERY TOWNSHIP PO JAWAHAR NAGAR , BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30047640265137 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAMESHBHAI SOMABHAI HARIJAN SOMABHAI KALABHAI HARIJAN A 91 SHREEJI TENA UNDERA BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039411111950 550 04-JAN-2026
ASHWINKUMAR TRIBHOVANDAS PATEL TRIBHOVANDAS PATEL MAMA S FALIYA, KOYALI, DIST-VADODARA VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1207020000079943 5500 04-JAN-2026
HITESHBHAI JASHBHAI PATEL JASHBHAI NARSHIBHAI PATEL OPP POLICE STATION, KOYELI, DIST;VADODARA VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1207020000080009 2200 04-JAN-2026
SATISH CHANDRA RAOJIBHAIPATEL RAOJIBHAI M PATEL AT & PO KOYALI PARABADI FALIYA DIST BARODA , INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30115112588832 1100 04-JAN-2026
PUNJABHAI UMEDBHAI PATEL UMEDBHAI BHIKHBHAI PATEL B 27 DUTVIHAR SOCIETY AT PO UNDERA VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039412883952 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJNIKANT RAMANBHAI PATEL RAMANBHAI CHHOTABHAI PATEL AT PO KOYALI RUPALI TA DT BARODA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413567248 1100 04-JAN-2026
PATEL BHUPENDRABHAI MANIBHAI PATEL MANIBHAI MANGALBHAI B30 DUTT VIHAR SOCIETY UNDERA OP PENCHAYAT OFFICE BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30039413647874 1100 04-JAN-2026
P S ADMANABHAN P K SRINIVASAN NO 67 MAJESTIC PARK SALIGRAMAN CHENNAI , INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30048410433310 1100 04-JAN-2026
M VIJAYALAKSHI V MANIKANDAN NO-1 KANARAJ NAGAR 1ST STREET SATHYA GARDEN SALIGRAMAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413639456 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANITA SRIVASTAVA NA NA NA FLAT NO H-3 2913H-3 JAINS SWARNA KAMAL ARCOT ROAD SALIGRAMAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30267931595239 3300 04-JAN-2026
INALA SAIBABA LATE CHAKRAPANI INDIAN OIL CORPORAION LTD GUR TOWERS BHARATHI NAGAR VIJAYAWADA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA DPID-CLID-IN30039413540094 1100 04-JAN-2026
VAKA GANGA PRASAD NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LIMITED GVR TOWER BHARATHI NAGAR IIIRD FLOOR OPP VINAYAK THEATRE VIJAYAWADA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA DPID-CLID-IN30039413540125 2200 04-JAN-2026
GINNABATHINA RAMESH LATE GINNABATHINA SUNDARARAO 8 AP NAVAL UNIT NCC RAMACHANDRA NAGAR POLYTECHNIC POST VIJAYAWADA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA DPID-CLID-IN30039413736753 275 04-JAN-2026
HEMANSHU JAGUBHAI CHOKSHI NA NA NA A-12 GURUKRUPA SOCIETY , , PADRA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000046948 3300 04-JAN-2026
SHAH SWATI NA NA NA 56 SANKARPARK SOCIETY STATION ROAD PADRA BARODA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30114310472826 1650 04-JAN-2026
DAVE ASHISH MARKANDRAY DAVE MARKANDRAY J 529B FERTILIZER NAGAR , DIST  BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30002010414519 1100 04-JAN-2026
UTTAMBHAI GOMANBHAI PATEL GOMANBHAI PARSOTAMBHAI PATEL 1-ADITYANAGAR, BHADKODRA-5, GRAMYA BHADKODRA, TA- ANKLESHWAR, DIST- BHARUCH ANKLESHWAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-1201090002515660 275 04-JAN-2026
VINOD G V GOPALAKRISHNA PILLAI PAURNAMI THEVALAKARA ARINALLUR SOUTH THEKKUM BHAGOM KOLLAM INDIA KERALA KOLLAM DPID-CLID-IN30267931754873 1100 04-JAN-2026
OMANAKUTTAN K G NA NA NA SOBHANALAYAM EVUR NORTH EVUR PO ALLEPPEY INDIA KERALA ALAPPUZHA DPID-CLID-IN30023911241777 2200 04-JAN-2026
VIJAYA KUMARI B NA NA NA 643 MAYOORAM 5 MEENAM A SAKTHIKULANGARA , KOLLAM KERALA INDIA KERALA QUILON DPID-CLID-IN30021417629892 715 04-JAN-2026
MURALI V S VASUDEVAN NAIR PARVATHY MANDIRAM VIDHYA NAGAR 36 KO TTARAKARA KOTTARAKARA NEAR KOTTARAKA RA MARKET KOLLAM KERALA INDIA KERALA KOLLAM DPID-CLID-IN30051321667928 110 04-JAN-2026
NITHIN GEO THOMAS THOMAS GEORGE ALUVILA VEEDU KARICKOM P O KOTTARAKARA KOLLAM INDIA KERALA KOLLAM DPID-CLID-IN30023913311188 154 04-JAN-2026
JACOB K V NA NA NA KARUMANKOTTU PUTHEN VEEDU KAMPAMKODU VALAKAM VAYAKKAL P O KOLLAM INDIA KERALA KOLLAM DPID-CLID-IN30023915327822 418 04-JAN-2026
SRIKANTA DAS MODAK BISHWANATH DAS MODAK 42, 19 RAJANI MUKHERJEE LANE BAIDYABATI DIST - HOOGHLY , INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY DPID-CLID-IN30096610137213 275 04-JAN-2026
JAMES K O NA NA NA KALLOOKARAN HOUSE AVINISSERY P O , THRISSUR KERALA INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-1204760000187278 363 04-JAN-2026
MERRY ZACHARIA NA NA NA CHEMMANNUR HOUSE GURUVAYOR ROAD KUNNAMKULAM THRISSUR KERALA INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-IN30051311490529 275 04-JAN-2026
RAJAN KONADATH MENON MARATH MADHAVA MENON KONDATH HOUSE VARADIAM P O AVANUR THRISSUR INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-IN30163740849194 1100 04-JAN-2026
JOSHY J A J L ARANGASSERY ARANGASSERY HOUSE, KARIMPATTA THOPE, CHIYYARAM , THRISSUR KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-1204470002942721 308 04-JAN-2026
KODOTH SREEDHARAN NA NA NA 2350, SHANTI CHURCHLANDING ROAD PALLIMUKKU ERNAKULAM, KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30189510107788 2200 04-JAN-2026
ARJUN DAVID ALEXANDER JOHN PRAMOD ALEXANDER 5 B MEERA ST BENEDICT ROAD KOCHI KOCHI INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30023913550231 22 04-JAN-2026
M J SAANPETER M O JSEPH MALIYEKKAL HOUSE KACHAPPILLY ROAD VYTTILA KOCHI INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413407389 1100 04-JAN-2026
JOHN P J JOSEPH PULIKAL PULIKAL 283388 RAVINDRAN ROAD COCHIN INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413678863 4400 04-JAN-2026
P NANDA KUMAR P M ARAESHWARAGROU SOW PARNIKA  281973 C P ROAD KADAVANTHRA KOCHI INDIA KERALA COCHIN DPID-CLID-IN30039413771839 550 04-JAN-2026
JYOTHI JOHN NA NA NA PRINCIPALS QUARTERS MODEL ENGG COLLEGE THRIKKAKARA, KOCHI KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30189510109275 10637 04-JAN-2026
HEMANGINI KAMLAKAR NAGARKAR NA NA NA A 403 SPRING FIELDS APARTMENTS NEAR MORE MALL SARJAPURA ROAD BENGALURU KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30611410429217 7700 04-JAN-2026
KAKKIRALA NVSM LAKSHMAN V S MURTY 5TRINITY MEADOWS APARTMENTS OFF SARJAPUR RD BELLANDUR POST , BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1201090004730274 1468.5 04-JAN-2026
SATHEESH R PAI RAMANANDA JANARDHANA PAI SIVAPARAMBIL HOUSE KARNAKODAM PALARIVATTOM PO ERNAKULAM KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-1205670000039205 275 04-JAN-2026
MAHESWARY YENUGULA NA NA NA D NO-4-15-7 NEAR BANGARAIAH SHOP LANE KOTHAPET VIJAYAWADA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA DPID-CLID-IN30039414734089 550 04-JAN-2026
SAIFUDDIN SHAIK NA NA NA D NO 32 8 9 FLAT NO B 3ANANT VE PRAJASAKTHINAGAR , VIJAYAWADA ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA DPID-CLID-1208160004407607 110 04-JAN-2026
K SRINIVASA RAO K OTESWARA RAO 64624 NEAR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL PATAMATALANKA , VIJAYAWADA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA DPID-CLID-IN30047642117252 1100 04-JAN-2026



ANURADHA BARATHAN NA NA NA E 6 PANDIAN AVENUE, 123 NEW MARKET STEET, CHOOLAIMEDU, CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30226910416594 2145 04-JAN-2026
R MANI NA NA NA 11 3RD STREET, SAKTHI NAGAR, CHOOLAIMEDU, CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30048410437469 4400 04-JAN-2026
MONISH MATHUR J B MATHUR NO 134, B-4 SIVANANDA SALAI GILL NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30009511024177 1100 04-JAN-2026
BANDARU VIJAYAKUMAR NA NA NA B 104 MAJESTIC SHORE APTS 168 CHOOLAIMEDU HIGH ROAD KODAMBAKKAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30108022800210 1650 04-JAN-2026
B ALFRED WINSON SO BOPPUDI RAMARAO NO31, BHARATHI NAGAR 2ND STREET MADURAVOYAL CHENNAI , INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30611490828528 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHYAMLAL AMIRSINGH SHARMA AMIRSINGH N SHARMA F-95, SADBHAV SOCIETY RAJPIPLA ROAD ANKLESHWAR ANKLESHWAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-1601010000347591 11000 04-JAN-2026
AMBALAL BHAI JADAV CHHOTA BHAI JADAV AT POST KOYALI MOTO VAGO MATAVALA FALIA , VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30039413647979 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAVINKUMAR SHANTILAL CHAUDHARI SHANTILAL CHAUDHARI TYPE-III, 81, UTRAN POWER HOUSE COLONY, GEBUTRAN, DIST - SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30042510103594 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARSHADKUMAR KACHARABHAI PATEL NA NA NA 52, KAILASH ROW HOUSE, NEW KOSAD ROAD, AT-POST- KOSAD, TAL - CHORIYASI, DIST - SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30042510111553 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANJANABEN HIRENBHAI MEHTA NA NA NA 38 MAHAVIR NAGAR NEAR JASMIK PLOT NEW KOSAD ROAD AMROLI SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30039414812359 550 04-JAN-2026
DINESHBHAI JETHABHAI BHALODIA NA NA NA 30- MARUTI NAGAR SOCIETY, KAMREJ CHAR RASTA, DIST - SURAT, SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1204400000005788 825 04-JAN-2026
SAVITABEN CHAMPAKBHAI MISTRY CHAMPAKBHAI MISTRY AT - POST - KHARVASA, VIA - UDHNA, TAL - CHORYASI, DIST - SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30042510127179 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHANLAL VALJIBHAI PATEL VALJIBHAI KHEMJIBHAI PATEL BHAGWATI HARDWARE AND PLY CENTRE, CHALTHAN MAIN BAZAR, KADODARI, SURAT,  GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30226910744878 1100 04-JAN-2026
PATEL DILIPKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI PATEL MAHENDRA BHAI A-11,22, OMGC NAGAR PH -2, NEW MAGDALLA DUMAS  ROAD SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30061010657384 1100 04-JAN-2026
PATEL LALIT NA NA NA E114, SURYA PURI FLATS RAM CHOWK GHOD DOD ROAD SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30259910044895 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEGHNA SAKET VAIDYA NA NA NA 51 SANKALP SOC NR JAMNA NAGAR BUS STOP RAM CHOWK GHOD DOD ROAD SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1204150000018271 66 04-JAN-2026
VIDHYADEVI VINODKUMAR CHAPLOT NA NA NA 3644 48-49 SANSKAR NAGAR SOC, NRNAVJIVAN CIRCLE, BHATAR ROAD, SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1204150000044633 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHINTAN VINODCHANDRA MEHTA NA NA NA 2F SIDHDHSILA APT OPP JIVAN BHARTI SCHOOL TIMLIYAWAD  NANPURA SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30267931870965 3300 04-JAN-2026
SHASHIKANT SHAMRAO THAKUR NA NA NA KEDAR DARSAN B 1112 NEW RANDER ROAD  APP SANTI VIHAR SOC JOGANI NAGAR SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30267933299199 4400 04-JAN-2026
PRADEEP KUMAR GUPTA BANARSI DAS GUPTA 1004-A WORLD TRADE CENTER RING ROAD, SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30262010033492 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAIN SARLA SANDEEP JAIN SANDEEP 302 MAHAVIR DARSHAN APT KALA MEHTA STREET SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1202470000240642 1100 04-JAN-2026
PIYUSH NIRANJAN JARIWALA NA NA NA 2773, SAGRAMPURA, MAIN ROAD, , SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1204150000054255 110 04-JAN-2026
ASHOKKUMAR BRIJENDRANATH ADAK BRIJENDRANATH ADAK 101978-B, OPP - SARVAJANIK MIDDLE SCHOOL, GOPIPURA, SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30042510151517 5500 04-JAN-2026
PARAS D BHAYANI DEVRAJBHAI TALSHIBHAI BHAYANI 13,  SAANTI NAGAR BESIDE ASHOK VATIKA VED ROAD SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30199110515091 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAJEEV F NA NA NA SILU  COTTAGE PERUMON  P  O KOLLAM KOLLAM INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30023912711933 6820 04-JAN-2026
SUNITHA SHREEDHAR SHREEDHAR V IYER TC 261600 PRESS ROAD, TRIVANDRUM, KERALA INDIA KERALA TRIVANDRUM DPID-CLID-IN30163770004244 2200 04-JAN-2026
HARISH H NA NA NA HARISREE HOUSE NO-30, RAJEEV LANE, NANTHENCODE, TRIVANDURM, KERALA, KERALA INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30226910969604 16.5 04-JAN-2026
SHAJI KAILAS NA NA NA THEJUS, KNRA69 KAIRALI NAGAR, KURAVANKONAM KOWDIAR P O TRIVANDRUM KERALA INDIA KERALA TRIVANDRUM DPID-CLID-1202390000191097 1100 04-JAN-2026
KPADMANABHAN NAIR PRKRISHNA PILLAI ASSTGENMANAGEREDP, KERALA STATE INDUSTRIAL DEVEL- EPMENT CORPNLTD,KESTON ROAD, KOWDIAR,TRIVANDRUM KERALA INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-1202980000091571 1650 04-JAN-2026
SUDHEER KUMAR VG VELAYUDHAN NAIR K P XI431, GEETHA BHAVAN PIPE LINE ROAD, BEHIND G H S AMBALAMUKKU THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, KERALA INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30189510108012 1100 04-JAN-2026
MALAY PANTI BISWANATH PANTI SAC OF AIRFORCE 17 FBSU SANGHUMUGHOM BEACH TRIVANDRUM INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30177414178572 220 04-JAN-2026
GURKIRANDEEP SINGH AJAIB SINGH FLAT - 901, ADARSH PALM RETREAT DEVARABEESANAHALLI, OUTER RING ROAD BEHIND INTEL BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30047643007900 3300 04-JAN-2026
B M AHESHA B M ALLAIAH 3RD MAIN ROAD INDIRANAGAR BIDADI POST RAMNAGAR TALUK INDIA KARNATAKA RAMANAGARA DPID-CLID-IN30192630368219 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHA H K KRISHNAPPA NARAYANAPPA 71 NEAR ANIANEYA TEMPLE HALIYURU DEVANAHALLI YELIYUR BANGALORE RURAL BENGALURU KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1204720012640623 11 04-JAN-2026
CHAITRA K KRISHNA MURTHY 86 ERANGENAHALLI DEVANAHALLI TALUK , BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1304140001406922 55 04-JAN-2026
NIRMAL KUMAR DAS CHANDRA NATH DAS BAGAN PARA ROAD, CHOTOBAHERA, PO-BARABAHERA, DIST-HOOGHLY INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY DPID-CLID-IN30210510255075 550 04-JAN-2026
KUNAL SARANGI DINESH KUMAR SARANGI C1 HMRBPL RESIDENTIAL COMPLEX IOCL PIPE LINES DIVISION MOURI GRAM HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY DPID-CLID-IN30177410450676 3300 04-JAN-2026
SHIBNATH SANBUI NA NA NA VILLPO-KHARSARAI DIST-HOOGHLY , HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY DPID-CLID-1203450000230274 220 04-JAN-2026
ASHIM KUMAR GHOSH LATE BRAJENDRA KISHOREGHOSH 51D, STATION PALLY BARAPUKUR DHAR DANKUNI, HOOGHLY , INDIA WEST BENGAL CHINSURA DPID-CLID-IN30095810056500 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRATAP KUMAR JANA LATE VSHAPATI JANA VILL HARIHAR PO PURSURAH DIST HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY DPID-CLID-IN30125028057620 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIBHUTIBHUSHAN MANNA LATE SATISH MANNA VILL- KRISHNA NAGAR PO- JANGIPARA , DIST- HOOGHLY INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY DPID-CLID-IN30077310128583 550 04-JAN-2026
VARMA SANJAY LAVANYA RAMA THAMPURANUDAYA VARMA ASWATHI AMBILI NAGAR ELAMANA JETTY ROAD TRIPUNITHURA ERNAKULAM KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-1202990003467163 275 04-JAN-2026
M R NAAYANASAA MADIKKAMADOM RAMACHANDRAN PARIJATH 47379 VALLOOR LANE POONITHURA KOCHI INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30039416506687 22 04-JAN-2026
VISWANATHA PANICKER KOCHUPILLAI K GOVINDAN NAIR 275A SAUBHAGYA MARADU 6 MARADUGRAMA PANCHAYATH , ERNAKULAM KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-1202300000909758 11000 04-JAN-2026
MATHEW JOY KATTADY JOY KURIAN KATTADYIL KADUNGAMANGALAM THIRUVANKULAM ERNAKULAM INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30023910776618 3300 04-JAN-2026
THOMAS BABY K LATE K VTHOMAS KATTOKKARAYIL HOUSE EROOR SOUTH P O TRIPUNITHURA ERNAKULAM INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30023911131522 330 04-JAN-2026
THANKAMMA JOHNY P J OHNY PATTATHIL HOUSE, ARAKKUNNAM  PO ERNAKULAM DIST COCHIN KERALA INDIA KERALA COCHIN DPID-CLID-1204470002453773 220 04-JAN-2026
MUHAMMED CHIRACKAPARAMBIL SUNEER CHIRACKAPARAMBIL MUHAMMED CHIRACKAPARAMBIL HOUSE KUMBALAM , ERNAKULAM INDIA KERALA COCHIN DPID-CLID-IN30220110356019 275 04-JAN-2026
G RAJENDRA KUMAR P K GOINATHANNAIR Q F 539171 F A C T TOWNSHIP UDYOGAMANDAL P O ERNAKULAM INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30021410832579 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARUN P SURESH NA NA NA PUNNAPPERY HOUSE, THATTAMPADY KARUMALLOOR P O ALUVA KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-1204470000582148 60.5 04-JAN-2026
PHILLIS H TALIAT JAMES ANTONY VADAKKUMCHERRY HOUSE, THURUTHIPURAM, MOOTHAKUNNAMPO, ERNAKULAM KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-1202980000142131 550 04-JAN-2026
AUGUST BOBY PAUL AUGUSTINE MATHEWS CHEERAKATHIL MOOZHIKULAM KURUMASSERY P O COCHIN INDIA KERALA ALWAYE DPID-CLID-IN30021411845475 1650 04-JAN-2026
PRAVEEN SOMAN PARAMESWARAN NAIR KANAKKANCHERIL HOUSE PANNOOR PO KARIMANNOOR THODUPUZHA IDUKKI KERALA INDIA KERALA IDUKKI DPID-CLID-1302790000188219 27.5 04-JAN-2026
ANGIREKULA VADDI KASULU VENKATESWARA RAO NO 17-29 PLOT NO 4243 PADMANABHAPURAM COLONY PORANKI INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA DPID-CLID-IN30131320615767 1100 04-JAN-2026
VEERABHADRA RAO KUNDERU KUNDERU BALAVENKATA SUBBARAO 10-114 KATURU KRISHNA DIST KATURU INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA DPID-CLID-IN30286310332919 275 04-JAN-2026
VENKATESHWARLU POCHIRAJU NA NA NA 7-223-11 RAJARISHI NAGAR 7TH WARD VUYYURU VUYYURU MANDAL KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA DPID-CLID-1203350001849505 77 04-JAN-2026
VENKATESWARLU KANDIMALLA NA NA NA 105 VIJAYA TOWERS RESIDENCE NETHAJI NAGAR NANDIGAMA KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA DPID-CLID-IN30051323444882 1248.5 04-JAN-2026
YEDLA RAVI KUMAR NA NA NA INDANE BOTTLING PLANT IDA , , KONDAPALLI INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA DPID-CLID-IN30039413642485 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAILASH NATH SAMBA NA NA NA 14 254 SUGALI TANDA SVS NAGAR MAYLAVARAM KRISHNA KADAPA ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA DPID-CLID-1201330000811502 2475 04-JAN-2026
G SRIRAMULU NA NA NA SO GORANTLA THIMMAPPA SE 3 COLONY VTPS KRISHNA IBRAHIMPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA DPID-CLID-IN30039413339533 660 04-JAN-2026
CHITIRALA PRAVEEN KUMAR SAMBASIVA RAO CHITIRALA D NO 538298 42 BRODIPET GUNTUR GUNTUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR DPID-CLID-IN30059710272251 1100 04-JAN-2026
MALARVIZHI NA NA NA 39 RAJIV GARDEN METTUKUPPAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413768079 1100 04-JAN-2026
T KRISHNARAJ NA NA NA PLOT NO123 7TH CROSS STREET SENTHIL NAGAR KOLATHUR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039412704507 275 04-JAN-2026
PINKIBEN BHARATKUMAR SHAH VINODLAL HARGOVANDAS SHAH 3RD FLOOR FLAT 304 AYODHDHYAPURAM RESIDENCY BLDG A KAHAN FARIYA KATARGAM SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1203440000175417 550 04-JAN-2026
PARASBHAI BHAVANBHAI PATEL NA NA NA 91, A-B, KUBER NAGAR-1 KATARGAM DARWAJA , SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1204150000073692 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAYASHRI HARESH THUMMAR HARESH THUMMAR 25 AMBICA NAGAR SOCIETY NANA VARACHHA VARACHHA ROAD SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30075711676118 1650 04-JAN-2026
ASHWIN CHANDULAL PANCHAL CHANDULAL PANCHAL B-106 SWAPNIL ROW HOUSE NEAR RAJHANS CINEMA VESU SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30042510150462 1100 04-JAN-2026
RITABEN MUKESHBHAI LATHIA NA NA NA E-6, SOMNATH MAHADEV SOCIETY, ITCHHA NATH PARLE POINT, SURAT, GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30226910401230 137.5 04-JAN-2026
ACHAL C SHETH CHANDRAKANT SHANKARLAL MODI 57 58 DEVDEEP SOCIETY NEAR RICHI RICH NEAR MODI BUNGLOW PARLE POINT SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30133018361232 1100 04-JAN-2026
B V NARAYANA B V PATTAHIRAMAIAH NO 77, 5TH CROSS GOWRIPET , KOLAR INDIA KARNATAKA KOLAR DPID-CLID-IN30061010676050 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHESH SANGHVI KUMARPAL SANGHVI HEERA COLLECTION BAZAR ROAD BANGARPET DIST KOLAR INDIA KARNATAKA KOLAR DPID-CLID-IN30192630149949 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAILA RAMESH RAMESH KUMAR CV B-6 OFFICERS QUARTERS BEML NAGAR KOLAR GOLD FIELDS INDIA KARNATAKA KOLAR DPID-CLID-IN30192610702402 264 04-JAN-2026
RAGHAVENDRA BALLAL N NA NA NA NO 371 6TH D MAIN 14TH CROSS 2ND STAGE GOKULAM CHAMARAJA MYSORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE DPID-CLID-IN30023910633559 2200 04-JAN-2026
H PRADEEP KUMAR NA NA NA NO 752 12TH CROSS GOKULAM IIIRD STAGE MYSORE INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE DPID-CLID-IN30192630319032 1100 04-JAN-2026
REGI THOMS NA NA NA 408, TORAN APARTMENT ASOPALAV SOCIETY TADWADI   RANDER ROAD SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30259910052452 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARUNKUMAR MUNILAL PRASAD MUNILAL SINGHAR PRASAD 31 JALARAM SOCIETY ADAJAN ROAD , SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30021410621944 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP RAJENDRA JOSHI NA NA NA 21 MADHAV ROW HOUSE ADAJAN 3 , SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1203320002550022 264 04-JAN-2026
NARESHKUMAR MAHAVIRPRASAD PATWARI MAHAVIR PD JAIN A102 RAJLAXMI APPARTMENT OPP SAMARAT SCHOOL DUMBHAL PARWAT PATIA SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1203320000701898 275 04-JAN-2026
ANSUYABEN ARVINDBHAI PATEL NA NA NA 2-101C-2 ALTHAN TENAMENT ALTHAN 4 SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30075711431407 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIDYA BALASUBRAMANIAN NA NA NA T C 401172, KNRA-12,  SHREYAS THIRD PUTHEN STREET IYENGAR COMPOUND, MANACAUD P O, TIRUVANANTHAPURAM INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30611490815074 5500 04-JAN-2026
PADMANABHA PILLAI P PARAMESWARAN PILLAI P SARAS TC 15161 NEW TC 30413 VELLAYAMBALAM TRIVANDRUM   KERALA INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30163710371983 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHILA JOSEPH NA NA NA NO 3B HEERA BLUE BELLS ALTHARA NAGAR ALTHARA TEMPLE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30039419511511 1650 04-JAN-2026
THULASI GANESAN K C GOVINDAN SURYAKANTHI SREENAGAR PONGUMOODU MEDICAL COLLEGE  PO , TRIVANDRUM INDIA KERALA TRIVANDRUM DPID-CLID-IN30021411164820 2750 04-JAN-2026
ADARSH KUMAR ABRAHAM GEORGE DOOR NO TC 14243 -2, SADGAMAYA , POONTHI ROAD, KUMARAPURAM,MEDICAL COLLEGE PO TRIVANDRUM KERALA INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-1204160000016083 550 04-JAN-2026
ANIL S BHADRAN NA NA NA 3A1 NIKUNJAM TOWERS KANNAMMOOLA MEDICAL COLLEGE P O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA INDIA KERALA TRIVANDRUM DPID-CLID-1204720003138312 137.5 04-JAN-2026
JAYESPUNNOOSEMATHEW NA NA NA IC 171046 NUCBYIL MELECHERUKARA ROAD POOJAPPURA P O , TRIVANDRUM KERALA INDIA KERALA TRIVANDRUM DPID-CLID-IN30051318605657 473 04-JAN-2026
RENJEEV NAIR NA NA NA AKSHYA VAZHOTOKONAM VATTIYOOR KAVU KODUNGANOOR PO TRIVANDRUM INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30334010021050 110 04-JAN-2026
ANI ADARSH SIVASANKARAN NAIR MANALI HOUSE KODUNGANOOR VATTIYOORKAVU P O TRIVANDRUM KERALA INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-1304140002446788 132 04-JAN-2026
M I SATHAR NA NA NA TC 6418 7 B-3 3ED FLOOR J B SQUARS ARAPURA ROAD VATTIYOORKAVU POST TRIVANDRUM INDIA KERALA TRIVANDRUM DPID-CLID-IN30039415547719 55 04-JAN-2026
SIVAN C NA NA NA T C 24757 METTUKKADA THYCAUD P O TRIVANDURAM TRIVANDRUM KERALA INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-1203320002684948 330 04-JAN-2026
POONAM AGRAWAL PAWAN KISHORE AGRAWAL FLAT NOR 20 & 21, PRAMUKH VIHAR PHASE III, NAROLI ROAD SILVASSA   , 4T OF D&NH SILVASSA INDIA DADRA & NAGAR HAVELI DADRA & NAGAR HAVELI DPID-CLID-IN30133018538726 1100 04-JAN-2026
TUSHAR KANTI DEY MANIK LAL DEY CO, MANIK LAL DEY BARIJHATTY MANASATALA PO- CHANDITALA DIST- HOOGHLY INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY DPID-CLID-IN30095810024359 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAKOLI GHOSHAL TARUN KUMAR GHOSHAL VILL-SRIPATIPUR PO-SHEAKHALA DI-HOOGHLY DANKUNI WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY DPID-CLID-1203840000008701 165 04-JAN-2026
D KALYANI D VENKATESWARA RAO H NO 1-4-116 GUJJANA GUNDLA , GUNTUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR DPID-CLID-IN30036010065542 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHAVIRI VENKATA RAMANA BH RAMA KRISHNACHARY BH VENKATA RAMANA SO BHAVIRI RAMAKR H NO 3 28 2429 BRUNDAVANGARDENS GUNTUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR DPID-CLID-IN30021412622740 55 04-JAN-2026
CLARAMMA SEBASTIAN NA NA NA PERUNNILATHU ARUVITHURA P O , KOTTAYAM KERALA INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM DPID-CLID-1207580000047855 550 04-JAN-2026
BIJU JOHN NA NA NA MUTTIKUZHIYIL THIRUVAMPADY P O NEEZHOOR KOTTAYAM INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM DPID-CLID-IN30023950079626 1100 04-JAN-2026
BOBY PHILIP JOSEPH P JOSEH 1356,PULPARAYIL NEAR HOUSING BOARD,PIRAVOM RD MUVATTUPUZHA PO ERNAKUALM KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-1203280000036901 1100 04-JAN-2026
DIVEGA BABY NA NA NA PONNALH OORAMANA P O RAMAMANGALAM KOLENCHERY ERNAKULAM KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-1203280000403928 440 04-JAN-2026
J NARASIMHA NAICK SHANKARA NAICK THIDUMMAYIL MADAM VALAVAIPPU P O CHERTHALA ALAPPUZHA, KERALA INDIA KERALA ALAPPUZHA DPID-CLID-IN30189510486832 1100 04-JAN-2026
JOHN T NA NA NA KUNNUMEL PARAMBIL KOKKOTHAMANGALAM PO CHERTHALA ALAPUZHA INDIA KERALA ALAPPUZHA DPID-CLID-IN30023911445819 275 04-JAN-2026
RANJITH V R NA NA NA 697 A VENMALASSERI AROOR P O ALAPPUZHA, KERALA INDIA KERALA ALAPPUZHA DPID-CLID-IN30189510361063 110 04-JAN-2026
SRIGOURI KETAVARAPU JOSYULU SUBBBBA BHANDARAM D17 ONGC RESIDENTIAL COMPLEX PARK ROAD ANNANAGAR WEST EXTN CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30045011914972 1100 04-JAN-2026
S JAMBUNATHAN LATE S UNDAREHAN DATTA NO 808 17TH MAIN D BLOCK J P NAGAR MYSORE INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE DPID-CLID-IN30192630377537 8800 04-JAN-2026
SUNANDA LAKSHMAN SINGH LAKSHMAN SINGH NO 182D AND 182E T N PURA RD POLICE LAYOUT SARDAR VALLABH BHAI PATEL NAGARA MYSURU KARNATAKA INDIA INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE DPID-CLID-IN30051380111083 115.5 04-JAN-2026
P M BELLIAA P M EDAA 7, SUPRABHAT SATYAMARGA, BEH SOMU BHANDAR SIDDHARTHANAGAR STAGE, MYSORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE DPID-CLID-IN30009510068460 11 04-JAN-2026
SOWMYA J NA NA NA NO 225 MARIGUDI STREET KUMBAR KOPPAL MYSORE INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE DPID-CLID-IN30089610497885 22 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA PRIYA NAIR NA NA NA I MURTACA MUHAMMED FLR DRIVE IKOYI 53994 , LAGOS NIGERIA NIGER NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30290240200475 1100 04-JAN-2026
NITHEESH I S NA NA NA T C 112104 103 TILAK NAGAR PAROTTUKONAM NALANCHIRA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30051322906357 44 04-JAN-2026
JITENDRA BIJLANI SHRI HARISH BIJLANI ARDADTG,SC NO-22642 VIKRAM SARABHAI SPACE CENTRE VELI TRIVANDRUM KERALA INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-1202980000032371 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAVEENDRANATHAN M S P N SUKUMARA NANDINI GARDENS A BLOCK 102 PUNNACKAL LANE VAZAPALLY JUNCTION WEST FORT INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30154914496776 1100 04-JAN-2026
KUNJAN VIJAYANUNNI NA NA NA ALASERI, TC 6486 THURUVIKKAL PO , TRIVANDRUM INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30015910491070 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARIS SAINULABDEEN LEBBA SAINULABDEEN LEBBA KWA QUARTER OBSERVATORY HILL VIKASBHAVAN P O , TRIVANDRUM KERALA INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-1202990003961001 1100 04-JAN-2026
ULLAS V R K RAVINDRAN SHAM NIVAS KELESWARAM KALLIYOOR P O TRIVANDRUM INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30089610148340 2200 04-JAN-2026
HARISUDHAN R NA NA NA LEKSHMY BHAVAN THERANNOOR PUNNAKKADU PERUMPAZHUTHOOR P O NEYYATTINKARA, TRIVANDRUM INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30089610534611 8250 04-JAN-2026
PRAMOD KUMAR WR WINFRED PD TP  I120 PRAMOD BHAVAN KANJIRAMNINNA MULLUVILA PO INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30611420109529 1375 04-JAN-2026
THERESA MUKHERJEE ASHIT KUMAR MUKHERJEE BHARAT PETROLEUM CORP LTD BHARAT BHA , HRD DEPT 1ST FLOOR BALLARD PIER MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30088814962945 550 04-JAN-2026
NITIKA KIRITKUMAR SHAH KIRITKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH 68  ANANT  WADI NAGAR  NIVAS 3RD  FIOOR  ROOM  NO  50 MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30074910334212 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH KRISHNA GAWDE KRISHNA GUNAJI GAWDE 348-352,ZAVERI  BLDG , 1ST FLOOR ARSTREET , MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30135610058766 1100 04-JAN-2026
SACHIN SURENDRA KHANT NA NA NA 11-15,   KM HOUSE, ISSAJI  STREET, 3RD FLOOR, ROOM NO38, MUMBAI , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30074910080931 1100 04-JAN-2026
KEJAL SURESH SHAH SURESH RAMANLAL SHAH SURESH SHAH & CO 39, COMMERCIAL CHAMBERS, YUSUF- MEHARALI ROAD, MASJID BUNDER W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30160410113969 5500 04-JAN-2026
DAKSHA MUKESH SHAH MUKESH K SHAH CO CORDIAL 70 NAGDEVI CROSS LANE , MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051310233169 1100 04-JAN-2026
VARSHA SURENDRA KHANT NA NA NA 1115,  ISSAJI  STREET, KHIMJI MEGHJI  HOUSE, 3RD  FLOOR,ROOM NO38 , MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30074910301859 1100 04-JAN-2026
N RAMACHADRA RAMACHADRAREDDY N B REDDY 37-1-40770A STREET -3RD LINE BHAGYANAGAR COLONY WARD NO 17,PRKASAM ONGOLE ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM DPID-CLID-1201090003339035 1474 04-JAN-2026
K V NMALLESWARARAO K SANARA SANARARAO 24-11-35HO PUBBISETTY RAMAPERUMALLU CHAKKAVARI STREET PATNAM BAZAR GUNTUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ONGOLE DPID-CLID-IN30061010684875 1100 04-JAN-2026
V BHAGYA LAKSHMI V JWALA GANAPATHIKUMAR 171219 MUNTHAVARI STREET BOSE NAGAR CHIRALA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM DPID-CLID-IN30232410895033 550 04-JAN-2026
BHARAT NAGJIBHAI SOJITRA NAGJIBHAI BHIMJIBHAI SOJITRA 139 AMRUTWADI S V P ROAD MUMBAI , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30337410001130 3300 04-JAN-2026
NARAYAN PRASAD MISHRA HARI HAR MISHRA CANARA BANK, ACCOUNT SECTION, 204, KRISHNA PANTH NIWAS, RAJARAM MOHAN ROY ROAD, GIRGAUM,MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30135610076740 2200 04-JAN-2026
DHIRAJLAL PRABHUDAS SAGAR PRABHUDAS SAGAR 3 A, M K ROAD QUEENS ROAD MADHAV BHUVAN, OPP RAILWAT STN CHARNI ROAD MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30009510080940 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANDHYA NITIN GANATRA NITIN LAXMIDAS GANATRA 52A, AMARWADI ,3RD FLOOR, R NO 196, KHATTAR GALLI, C P TANK MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30009510889057 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAIKISHAN MULRAJ NANSI NA NA NA 585 SINDHI LANE VORA BUILDING MUMBAI , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30082911874735 1100 04-JAN-2026
MONA PRAKASH SHAH PRAKASH P SHAH 234 GIRGAUM ROAD 10 ANAND NIWAS 2ND FLR MUMBAI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30133017953787 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBAL CHARAN BEHERA ANANTA CHARAN BEHERA COALLAHABAD BANK INTERNATIONAL BR, T 4, WORLD TRADE CENTRE, CUFFE PARADE, MUMBAI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30085310083750 1100 04-JAN-2026



HEMANT KASHINATH TANDEL KASHINATH HARI TANDEL SUDAM  COTTAGE, LALA  NIGAM  ROAD, COLABA, MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30074910287576 2200 04-JAN-2026
GEETA SENGUPTA PURNENDU KUMAR SENGUPTA 7 B,CHITRA NOFRA COLABA MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30074910433028 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRADEEP KUMAR HARIHARNATH NA NA NA 28, IMPERIAL MENSION, BADHWAR PARK, COLABA MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201120000017800 5500 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA R P SIVASTAVA R 28 8A NEW NAVI NAGAR COLABA , MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1202990002058681 1650 04-JAN-2026
MANISH PADMAKAR GHARAT PADMAKAR GANGARAM GHARAT ONGC, MAKER TOWERS, 15 TH FLOOR,CUFFE PARADE , MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1301380000093770 4400 04-JAN-2026
VISHAL MAHESHWARI ASHOK KUMAR MAHESHWARI 72, SATYAM ROONGTA LANE NEPEAN SEA ROAD , MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30064410013274 4400 04-JAN-2026
BHANUMATI MANSUKHLAL MEHTA NA NA NA 501 ANURAAG, 9 BANGANGA ROAD, WALKESHWAR, MUMBAI , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30090710112052 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEETA SUKTHANKAR GANGADHAR S UKTHANKAR 34,  POORNANAND, DONGARSEY ROAD, MALABAR  HILL, MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30074910373558 8800 04-JAN-2026
REEPA JASANI NA NA NA 8 HILL VIEW APTS 15 RIDGE ROAD, MALABAR HILL NR SAHAYADRI GUEST HOUSE MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30154917413895 1100 04-JAN-2026
NITIN KISHORLAL MEHTA KISHORLAL U MEHTA 9 NAVYUG NIKETAN TEENBATTI 185 WALKESHWAR ROAD MUMBAI , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30036021653028 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOVINDBHAI HARGOVINDDAS PATEL HARGOVANDAS PATEL 5, ALEXANDRA BLDG, 4TH FLOOR, DR KASHIBHAI NAVRANGE MARG, , MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30087010034460 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRAFUL DHARAMSHI SATRA DHARAMSHI KARSAN SATRA 68 SLEATOR ROAD ROSHAN MAHAL BLDG ROOM NO 28 2ND FLOOR GRANT ROAD WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051310750689 5500 04-JAN-2026
MR KASIM BHAUDDINSURVE BHAUDDIN SURVE 3321 ASHRAFI MANZIL BADLU RANGARI STREET BYCULLA MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051310504930 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANJU KANTILAL KANUNGO NA NA NA C 2 ROOM NO 402 4TH FLOOR SUKH SAGAR BLDG GANJAWALA COMPOUND MUMBAI CENT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201090000481842 1100 04-JAN-2026
LAKHAN BABAJI LAXMAN LAXMAN BABU LAKHAN B24 2ND FLOOR MUNCIPAL B BUILDING DR D BHADKAMAKAR MARG MUMBAI CENTRAL MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30021412239202 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAYANT KASHINATH VIRKAR NA NA NA C 9 DALAL ESTATE DR BHADKAMKAR MARGA NR MUMBAI CENTRAL MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30154914523459 1100 04-JAN-2026
MADHURA MILIND RAUT MILIND P RAUT F329 RBI STAFF QTRS M M ROAD BYCULLA MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30133017449619 4400 04-JAN-2026
ADIL DINSHAW MISTRY DINSHAW PALLONJI MISTRY 402  SHARDA BUILDING J J HOSPITAL COMPOUND SIR J J ROAD MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30267932816660 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAGDISH KUMAR KISTURCHANDJAIN KISTURCHAND JAIN SUMER TOWER NO 1, FLAT NO 1606 108, SETH MOTISHAH LANE, BHYCALLA LANE, LOVE LANE BHYCULLA, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201370000131485 2200 04-JAN-2026
ARNAZ HOSHANG IRANI HOSHANG PHIROJSHA IRANI KHODADAD BLDG 4TH FLOOR 100 DLIMA STREET DOCKYARD RD MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30036022431257 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAYSINH MEGHJI KAPADIA NA NA NA 101,1ST FLOOR,TOWER 1,TERRA PLANET GODREJ, NO30- KESHAVRAO KHADYE MARG SAAT RASTA,JACOB CIRCLE MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30059710121184 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUSHMITA DAS S K DA MSF 35 ABL TOWNSHIP , DURGAPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30047641266559 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANOSH KUMAR LAHA SUBHAS CHANDRA LAHA FLAT NO A 18 Y SAGARBHANGA COLONY , DURGAPUR WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-1204470000208347 1529 04-JAN-2026
SAIBAL GHOSH BASANTA KUMAR GHOSH A  12 SAHID SUKUMAR BANERJEE, SARANI BIDHANNAGAR, DURGAPUR, WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30226910989939 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRANAB KUMAR BANERJEE NA NA NA N 18 PARK AVENUE BIDHAN NAGAR SEC 2B DURGAPUR BURDWAN , DURGAPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30154930476354 1100 04-JAN-2026
BASUDEV GANGULY MRITUNJOY GANGULY VILL AND PO RAJBANDH DIST BURDWAN , DURGAPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30047642247547 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAIBAL GHOSH B K GHOSH A12 SAHID SUKUMAR BANERJEE SARANI BIDHANNAGAR , DURGAPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30047642965432 220 04-JAN-2026
SUBRATA BASU ROY SOURENDRA NATH BASUROY INSURANCE CONSULTANCY CHAMBERS, RAMKRISHNA PALLY, BENACHITY, DURGAPUR BURDWAN INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30009510153734 1100 04-JAN-2026
VARINDER PAL SINGH GURDIAL SINGH CO N C DAS MUDRAN KUTIR BENACHITY DURGAPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30047641804359 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR T NA NA NA M 13 ANNA NAGAR EAST , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30051314761769 88 04-JAN-2026
PREETHY CYNTHIA GUNAPAL DAVID 16 1 BLOCK 26TH STREET ANNA NAGAR EAST CHENNAI NEAR TARMAC SHOP CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30051380429939 99 04-JAN-2026
POONAM U WATWANI UDHAV I WATWAN CO VIJAY ENTERPRISES 7 WELLINGDON ESTATE 24 C IN C ROAD CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30047641526296 8800 04-JAN-2026
M S DHARAARAJ P M SUBBIAH DOOR NO 812, RATHAPURI NAGAR , KOYAMBEDU CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30009511030527 1100 04-JAN-2026
K MANIMUTHU K ANNIMUTHU W 366 ARVIND ARCADE FLAT NO 5 FIRST FLOOR NORTH MAIN ROAD ANNANAGAR WEST EXTENSION CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30036021010968 2200 04-JAN-2026
GUPTA TULASINARAYANA VULLI APPALANARASAYYA VULLI FLAT 4 BLOCK B 7 SOUTH ASIAN FEDERATION GAMES VILLAGE KOYAMBEDU CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30036021189463 4400 04-JAN-2026
G BALAN SAMSON SAMSON DAVID A33 SAF GAMES VILLAGE KOYAMBEDU , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30135640003518 1100 04-JAN-2026
THOMAS KURIAN C M KURIAN CHIRAKKAROTTU HOUSE MELUKARA KOZHAENCHERRY PATHANAMTHITTA INDIA KERALA PATHANAMTHITTA DPID-CLID-IN30181110017755 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJU A S ANTONY REHNA,KARIKODE, TKM COLLEGE P O KOLLAM KOLLAM KERALA INDIA KERALA KOLLAM DPID-CLID-1201090001612378 1100 04-JAN-2026
B A RJKRISHNN NA NA NA ARKAY LEKSHMINADA CUTCHERRY P O, KOLLAM KOLLAM KERALA INDIA KERALA KOLLAM DPID-CLID-1201090006058953 550 04-JAN-2026
R AJASEKHAAN AJASEKHAANNAI RAMACHANDRAN NAIR KOCHAZHI KATHU PUTHEN VEEDU NEAR RLY  STATION JN KOTTARAKKARA  P O KERALA INDIA KERALA KOLLAM DPID-CLID-IN30135620119050 1100 04-JAN-2026
GEEVARGHESE YOHANNAN NA NA NA KUZHIVILA PUTHEN VEEDU NELLIKKUNNAM PO KOTTARAKARA KOLLAM KERALA INDIA KERALA QUILON DPID-CLID-1205730000009299 1100 04-JAN-2026
P KERALA VARMARAJA NA NA NA SREEPADAM PALACE,KAVDIAR , , TRIVANDRUM KERALA INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-1202390000040528 1100 04-JAN-2026
VSVELAYUDHAN NAIR SANKARA KURUP TC 41274, KRISHNA,MARKET ROAD, KURAVANKONAM, TRIVANDRUM KERALA INDIA KERALA TRIVANDRUM DPID-CLID-1202980000064197 44000 04-JAN-2026
AJAYA KUMAR SUSEELASIVADASAN NARAYANAN SIVADASAN TC 4225   SAROJA MANDIRAM KURAVANKONAM KOWDIAR  P O TRIVANDRUM KERALA INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-1202980000190486 275 04-JAN-2026
EDISON LAWRENCE NA NA NA LEENA SADAN SHANMUGHOM BEACH P O , THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA INDIA KERALA TRIVANDRUM DPID-CLID-1204810000016358 550 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRAN K P KOCHU NARAYANAN KUZHUVILAKATHU VEEDU NEERAZHI LANE   ULLOOR MEDICAL COLLEGE P O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM    KERALA INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30163710407479 2200 04-JAN-2026
N P BIJUKUMAR N K PARAMU QUARTER NO 5 TYPE III GPRA CPWD COLONY JYOTHI NAGAR MYSORE INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE DPID-CLID-IN30192630366779 1100 04-JAN-2026
KARTIK SRINIVASAN P SRINIVASAN 174 1ST FLOOR 2ND STAGE 3RD MAIN BRINDAVAN EXTENSION MYSORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE DPID-CLID-1201330000430338 11 04-JAN-2026
VARADARAJ PADIYAR B BALAKRISHNA PADIYAR N LIG 42 3RD MAIN I BLOCK RAMAKRISHNANAGAR MYSORE INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE DPID-CLID-IN30214811122225 550 04-JAN-2026
C M AHESHWARI M N OHAKUAR NO 1176C 2ND MAIN ROAD ARAVINDNAGAR MYSORE INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE DPID-CLID-IN30214810897522 220 04-JAN-2026
MANEVARTHE NAGAPPA PRABHAKAR M NAGAPPA HOUSE 42 BLOCK 17 BANK COLONY SRIRAMPURA 2ND STAGE MYSORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE DPID-CLID-1204720000060174 1100 04-JAN-2026
LAVANYA NA NA NA 6 BLOCK NO 4 BEML NAGAR II STAGE SRIRAMPURA MYSORE INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE DPID-CLID-IN30290240206239 253 04-JAN-2026
PADMINI HANUMANTHA SETTY NO 207-1 RAMAVILASA ROAD CROSS KSHETRAIAH ROAD , MYSORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE DPID-CLID-1204470006360361 253 04-JAN-2026
K HARISH REDDY PRAHALLAD K REDDY NO 5 SIRIVENELLA 5TH MAIN 1ST CROSS CFTRI LAYOUT BOGADI 2ND STAGE MYSORE INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE DPID-CLID-IN30192630796931 110 04-JAN-2026
L VINOD KUMAR NA NA NA CHITHIRA BEACH ROAD NEAR APSARA THEATRE KOVALAM TRIVANDRUM INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30021412642753 275 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH RAJAN NA NA NA RAHUL BHAVAN, CHANTHAVILA, NEDUMANGAD TRIVANDRUM KERALA INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-1202980000173236 330 04-JAN-2026
S AJI LATE R SIUPALAN BEENA BUILDING URIACODE PO , TRIVANDRUM INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413767769 1100 04-JAN-2026
RADHIKA S DEEPAK R D AR-217 AMMAN NAGAR NEAR KARKULAM PANCHAYATH OFFIC KARAKULAM THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-1301440001407018 55 04-JAN-2026
SUNEEL DIVAKAR P DIVAKARAKURU GEETHA BHAVAN KULANGARA VALENCHERY, KILIMANOOR TRIVANDRUM KERALA INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30163710487845 110 04-JAN-2026
STATUS TRACON PLTD NA NA NA 32, EZRA STREET 9TH FLOOR ROOM NO-912B CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30249610006872 11000 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK GANGULY LATE DP GANGULY BHARAT PETROLIUM HONG KONG HOUSE 31, BBD BAG KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30095810045292 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR DUGGAR SHUBHA KARAN DUGAR 127 NSROAD 4TH FLOOR, ROOM NO 407 KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30289810049737 110 04-JAN-2026
SK GHOUSE BASHA NA NA NA B 13 332  KHAJA NAGAR BUCHIREDDY PALEM , NELLORE INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE DPID-CLID-IN30267932759309 1100 04-JAN-2026
LAKSHMI MANOHARA REDDYREBALA NA NA NA 231252 AKKANAVARI STREET FATHEKHANPET NELLORE INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE DPID-CLID-IN30023911009124 1100 04-JAN-2026
MADHU TIBREWAL OM PRAKASH TIBREWAL CO SATYANARAIN NANDLAL 19, SYNAGOGUE STREET, CITY CENTRE BASEMENT FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30032710133618 1100 04-JAN-2026
BISWAJIT DAS DOMAN RAM DAS 4A ALINGARN APARTMENT LOWER CHELIDANGA KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30290243052238 220 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASH DASHARATH BIDAYE DASHARATH DHAKU BIDAYE 2 20  BIT BLOCKS M G ROAD AGRIPADA MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30018312566535 4400 04-JAN-2026
B K PATTNAI MAHENDRA NATH PATTNAIK FLAT NO 501 CONDOR GARDENS PAREL TANK ROAD PAREL MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30223610130192 1650 04-JAN-2026
NILKANTH DATTARAM PATIL NA NA NA 405B SATAASRA CHS DR S S RAO ROAD LALBAUG MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051310747965 440 04-JAN-2026
AMUL MEGHASHYAM LOKE NA NA NA 29-B,PAREL HOUSE-3, DR BORGES ROAD, PAREL MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201120000011661 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARSHAL SAWANT NA NA NA 26 25 B D D COLONY N M JOSHI MARG DELISLE ROAD MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051310357639 1100 04-JAN-2026
IMTIYAZ AHMAD MANSOOR ALAM SULAMANAHMED SHOP NO 6 TRISHUL S J MARG LOWER PAREL WEST , MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051313429877 22 04-JAN-2026
SURESH RAMA SAWANT RAMA SUDKYA SAWANT BLDG NO 2 5TH FLOOR R NO 528 SITARAM JADHAV MARG SUNMILL LANE  LOWER PAREL MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040110074 4400 04-JAN-2026
DYANESHWAR YESHWANT MANE YESHWANT GOPAL MANE 511,AHEMAD SAILUR BLDG, SJ ROAD, NAIGAUM, DADAR-EAST, MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30135610055699 1100 04-JAN-2026
VAISHALI YESHWANT KADAM KADAM YESHWANT VITHAL SANKHESHWAR BHAVAN 4TH FLOOR D P ROAD DADAR EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201080000012494 550 04-JAN-2026
VIKAS VASANT JAMBURGE VASANT GOVIND JAMBURGE AZAD NAGAR3,   ROOM NO  25, OPP BEST DEPOT, ACHARYA DONDE MARG,   SEWREE, MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30135610068192 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANISH MANJREKAR NA NA NA 3 77 HIRJI BAUG CHS LTD SUMATINATH APT J B ROAD SEWRI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051311288886 110 04-JAN-2026
NARENDRA BHANDARKAR RAMCHANDRA BHANDARKAR 30 C MORI ROAD MAHIM MUMBAI , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30073210087218 1100 04-JAN-2026
KARANAM SAROJA PRASAD THOOMU VENKATA RAMARAO 364 SAGAR CO OP HSG SOC NR RAHEJA HOSPITAL MAHIM MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30045010580582 2200 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY MOHAN KAMBLE MOHAN GENU KAMBLE FLAT NO 31, 3RD FLOOR 12 ONGC COLONY SENAPATI BAPAT MARG, MAHIM MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30009510733780 2200 04-JAN-2026
IMTIYAZ ABDULSATTAR PATEL NA NA NA ROOM NO4748, BLDG NO12-E, ONGC COLONY, NRNEW POLICE COL MAHIM -  WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1301380000058558 2200 04-JAN-2026
MUKESH ARSHI TANK ARSHI RAMJI TANK DHARAVI KUMBHARWADA, 2ND CHAWL, PEHLI WADI , MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30009510848099 5500 04-JAN-2026
SITALAXMI VENKATESH NA NA NA 77 KAMRAJ NAGAR, SION-BANDRA  LINK ROAD, , MUMBAI MAHARASTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1203490000002382 550 04-JAN-2026
MUSA ABBAS SHAIKH NA NA NA MUNICIPAL BLDG NO-4 ROOM NO-7 1ST FLOOR HANS ROAD BYCULLA MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30311610504523 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP JASHWANT V JASHWANT 4815E, VENUS APTS, WORLI SEA FACE , MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1202450000002184 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAYURI A MNIR AVANISH C MANIAR 553 ADENWALA ROAD 3 MADHU KUNJ GROUND FLOOR MATUNGA MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051310311602 8800 04-JAN-2026
SANDHYA CHANDRAVADAN MANIAR NA NA NA 373D VASUDEV SADAN 2ND FLOOR 3RD TELANG CROSS ROAD MATUNGA MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30074910477908 11000 04-JAN-2026
MOHAMED OMAR SAIT NA NA NA 39 CHURCHGATE MANSION A ROAD CHURCHGATE MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30064410449187 4400 04-JAN-2026
MRS ARUNA BALKRISHANGUPTA BALKRISHAN GUPTA B-10, DALAMAL TOWER FREE PRESS JOURNAL ROAD NARIMAN POINT MUMBAI                             O INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30027110020193 8800 04-JAN-2026
SHREE KRISHNA PRASAD SHYAM KRISHNA PRASAD ENGINEERS INDIA LTD NIRMAL BLDG  11TH FLOOR NARIMAN POINT MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30267930110762 1100 04-JAN-2026
POOJA RAMAKANT SAWANT RAMAKANT K SAWANT 16852 YATISH CO OP HSG SOC SARDAR NAGAR SION MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30160410065834 1100 04-JAN-2026
PARESH K PALANY KIRAN C PALANY 503, SARITA , NARAYAN NAGAR VN PURAV MARG CHUNABHATTI MUMBAI                             L INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30027110080899 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANNIE ALDINO FERNANDES NA NA NA MHB BLDG NO-17863 FIRST FLOOR, SARDAR NAGAR NO- SION-KOLIWADA MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1301380000059908 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANJANEYULU BHUMAYYA CHILKA BHUMAYYA RAJAYYA CHILKA T 9 ROOM NO 107 1 FLOOR PRATIKSHA NAGAR SION KOLIWADA MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30177413289670 33 04-JAN-2026
MABEL JOSEPH PATIL JOSEPH FRANCIS PATIL BMC CHAWL NO 1 ROOM NO3 ROAD  NO 29 SION KOLIWADA SION MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30133018556103 4400 04-JAN-2026
LAVINA SHELLIM SOLOMON SHELLIM JOSEPH SOLOMON 1613 REBECCA 3RD FLOOR , SION W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040183368 550 04-JAN-2026
ARUN NAIK NA NA NA 6  226 SHIVALAYA CHS LTD NEHRU NAGAR KURLA EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30135610078286 1100 04-JAN-2026
GAMRE SANJAY YASHWANT NA NA NA 40 1170 GURU PRASAD SOCIETY NEHRU NAGAR KURLA EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040100796 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH RAMKRISHNA KOLI NA NA NA 84A,  NEAR FISH MARKET WORLI VILLAGE , MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30611490079564 2200 04-JAN-2026
MAHESH CHAINANI MANOHAR CHAINANI JEEVAN ASHA  8TH FLOOR 60 A PEDDAR ROAD MUMBAI , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30059710146142 6600 04-JAN-2026
RINA N VASAI BHARAT GANDHI NEW NO:973, THOTTIKALAI KUMARAPPA ST, CHOOLAI, CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-1202300000514568 55 04-JAN-2026
G UNASHRI NA NA NA OLD NO 22 NEW NO 23 ANGALAMMAN KOVIL NORTH MADHA STREET CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-1204470004187197 22 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA NA NA NA NO 60104 KALATHIYAPPA STREET CHENNAI CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30108022720857 1100 04-JAN-2026
M ARUUGA K MANNANGATTI LATE NO 214 A,  9TH ST RAGUPATHY NAGAR NANGANALLUR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039414862256 4125 04-JAN-2026
KULANDAIVEL THANGAVEL NA NA NA DOOR NO 516 OFFICERS COLONY , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30177416720660 110 04-JAN-2026
YAGNA NARAYANA HERLEPN NA NA NA NO 8-3-60 B RAGHAVENDRA COLONY RAMANAGARAM BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA THUMBASOGE DPID-CLID-IN30023913236456 2200 04-JAN-2026
SRINIDHI G V G V SSETTY 1ST FLOOR 1ST CROSS ASHOKA NAGAR , TUMKUR INDIA KARNATAKA TUMKUR DPID-CLID-IN30177417323519 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP G UMAPATHY G BHOJARAJESHWARA KRUPA NETHAJI ROAD 3RD CROSS BEHIND WATER WORKS VIDHYANAGAR TUMKUR INDIA KARNATAKA TUMKUR DPID-CLID-IN30192630374728 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHOGI LAKSHMI BAI NA NA NA NO 7LC JK APPARTMENTS NOW ROJI ROAD NOW ROJI ROAD VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30131320207914 275 04-JAN-2026
LAKSHMI DEVI TIRUNAGARU NA NA NA 10 38 815 FL 302 SITA RESIDENCY 4 TH FL NR RAGHU COLLEGE RAMNAGAR VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30051323240465 863.5 04-JAN-2026
PULAKHANDAM VENKATA RAO NA NA NA D NO 10-50-181 15 2 ND FLOOR, SIRIPURAM TOWRES SIRIPURAM JUNCTION VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30066910100708 7700 04-JAN-2026
YARRAKULA VENU MADHAV Y VENKATESWARLU 39-6-9 MURALINAGAR , VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30232410760872 11 04-JAN-2026
M K TAYARU NA NA NA 36-92-24250 MADHUSUDAN NAGAR KANCHARAPALEM POST VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413770097 1100 04-JAN-2026
B V SUARAO VEERA MOHANA RAOBATTULA MIG 98 MARRIPALEM VUDA LAYOUT VISHAKAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30267936591785 1100 04-JAN-2026
G RAJKUMAR G ABRIEL TC 24789 OLD TC 2568 NEW HOSPITAL ROAD THYCAUD TRIVANURUM KERALA INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30247040101014 2200 04-JAN-2026
RACHEL GEORGE RACHEL GEORGE INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD KOCHUVELI DEPOT TITANIUM POST TRIVANDRUM KERALA INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413767702 4400 04-JAN-2026
MOHANAN NAIR VELAYUDHANPILLAI VELAYUDHAN PILLAI TC 18791 SREEDHARI THRIKKANNAPURAM THIRUVANANTHAPURAM THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30189511161640 275 04-JAN-2026
SIVARAMAKRISHNA PILLAI CHIDAMBARACAUTALLAM PILLAI 2406 3122681 EDAPAZHINJI, CHAITHANYA SASTHAMANGALAM THIRUVANANTHAPURAM INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30204110100852 1100 04-JAN-2026
PUSHPA KURUP KURUP K M PALLAVI  S P VII 522 POWDIKONAM P O TRIVANDRUM KERALA INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30163710376113 550 04-JAN-2026
MAHABIR PRASAD SHARMA LATE KESHVA NANDSHARMA CO HILLMAN & CO 3, BENTINCK STREET, GROUND FLOOR NEAR EAST INDIA SECURITIES PVT LTD CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30032710110799 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANSUYA S HAH NA NA NA CO PHARMA SURGICAL CO 55113,B R BASU ROAD , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30069310132087 33000 04-JAN-2026
A K JINANDFMILYHUF NA NA NA 56, NETAJI SUBHAS RD, 5TH FLOOR, ROOM NO-10, KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-1203450000248729 275 04-JAN-2026
ATUL M KAGRANA MULRAJ KAGARANA CO CALCUTTA TERENE CENTRE 9 ARMENIAN STREET , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30125028117466 1100 04-JAN-2026
MURARI KHEMKA LATE RAMAVATAR KHEMKA 1B, COSSIPORE ROAD , COSSIPORE KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30069310156614 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDIPTA MANNA NA NA NA H NO 911 RATAN BABU ROAD COSSIPORE KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30039419021731 275 04-JAN-2026
KALYANI BHATTACHARJEE NA NA NA 28A MOHAN BAGAN LANE FLAT-2 PO-SHYAM BAZAR PS-SHYAMPUKUR KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30039415327164 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHA GUPTA ARUN KUMAR GUPTA 28, MADAN MOHAN TALLA STREET , , CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30105510100814 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAJIV KUMAR TANDON LATE LALIT KUMARTANDON 9A JADU PANDIT ROAD 3RD FLOOR , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30162910017699 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBRATA ROY SHANKAR NATH ROY 76 C 1A, BALARAM DEY STREET CALCUTTA , , INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30096610047943 1100 04-JAN-2026
ABHIJIT KUNDU SAMBHU NATH KUNDU 25A, PRINCIPAL KHUDIRAM BOSE ROAD KOLKATA , , INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30095810078810 1100 04-JAN-2026
JETH MALL JHABAK LATE PANNA LALJIJHABAK 26, PRASANA KUMAR TAGORE STREET MATHURES SADAN, 1ST FLOOR ROOM NO- 28 CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30026310091896 1100 04-JAN-2026
AVIJIT BHAR KRISHNA CHANDRA BHAR 11, NILMONY SARKAR LANE , , CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30032710148226 1100 04-JAN-2026
RINA JAISWAL RAKESH KUMAR JAISWAL 33A, GHOSH LANE , , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30032710500705 550 04-JAN-2026



YANG CHIH MING LATE YANG CHINLEONG 82E1, MATHESWAR TALA ROAD , , KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-1202770000017659 220 04-JAN-2026
ARUN JAISWAL NA NA NA 192, VIVEKANANDA ROAD , , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30295120017178 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASH LUNIA LT H LUNIA 7 GUPTA LN CALCUTTA , , INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30036022046884 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARUN KUMAR SANTRA SRI GOUR MOHANSANTRA INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK 4A RUPCHAND ROY STREET , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30162910014889 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAVIRAJ RAMADHIN MISHRA LATE LAXMINARAYAN MISHRA CO AMBICA AYURVED BHAWAN 71, BABU LAL LANE , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30289810020276 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEELAM PATODIA RAJIV PATODIA CO-DAS AND PRASAD 9-JAGMOHAN MULLICK LANE , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30069310101146 1100 04-JAN-2026
PALLAVI JAIN NA NA NA 214, RABINDRA SARANI 1ST FLOOR , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30077310108116 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH BIHANI BULAKI DAS BIHANI CO MS BIHANI 30 NALINI SETH ROAD 2ND FLOOR KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30137210154099 1100 04-JAN-2026
RACHNA UPADHYAY LATE AKSHYAY UPADHYAY 147 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD , , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30032710236434 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAYA DEVI CHHAKARA CHHEDI LAL CHHAKARA 202, RABINDRA SARANI NEAR MARWARI SOCIETY , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30032710292294 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMA DEVI GUPTA RAMBILAS GUPTA 21 RUPCHAND ROY STREET IST FLOOR KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30039411698165 7700 04-JAN-2026
SARAD PARASAR LILADHAR PARASAR 88A, MADAN MOHAN BURMAN STREET , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30295120038262 275 04-JAN-2026
GIRIRAJ RATAN DAGA PRAG DAS DAGA CO SHREE GANESH TEXTILES 16 PAGEYA PUTTY ST OUTSIDE CALCUTTA , INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30036020789403 1100 04-JAN-2026
GWAL DAS DAGA PRAG DAS DAGA CO SHREE GANESH TEXTILES 16 PAGEYA PUTTY ST OUTSIDE CALCUTTA , INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30036020789410 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAKUNTLADEVI DAGA LALIT MOHAN DAGA CO SHREE GANESH TEXTILES 16 PAGEYA PUTTY ST OUT SIDE CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30036020835635 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDHA BENANI BINOD BENANI 11 SOVARAM BASAK STREET 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA , INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30036021444614 1100 04-JAN-2026
SOUMYAJYOTI PAUL NA NA NA NO 82 NRISINGHA DUTTA ROAD SAKHER BAZAR  BORISHA KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30061010394044 2200 04-JAN-2026
MRS BULBUL MITRA MR SATYABRATA MITRA 11A DR AMAL ROYCHOWDHURY LANE , , CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30125028415479 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMIT KUMAR MUKHOPADHYAY LATE DEBAPROSAD MUKHOPADHYAY 4, GOURI SHANKAR GHOSHAL LANE KOLKATA , , INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30095810045306 2200 04-JAN-2026
AEREO DEALCOMM PRIVATELIMITED NA NA NA 78, BENTINCK STREET, 4TH FLOOR, , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30174010340417 1683 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR BANTHIA NA NA NA CO ASHOKA ENTERPRISES 22 RAJINDRA SARANI , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30039412786343 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANUP KUMAR PAN KARTICK PAN 137 KOTEBAZAR POST MIDNAPORE , , DIST PASCHIM MIDNAPORE INDIA WEST BENGAL WEST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30143610326249 1100 04-JAN-2026
BINATI SAHOO NA NA NA MOUJA KOTBAR J L NO 82 PANCHTA PATASHPUR , MIDNAPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30115121224706 1100 04-JAN-2026
MURALEEDHARAN K G GOPALAN A 113 VENKATESWARA NAGAR 2ND PART 2ND STREET KODUNGAIYUR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30044110982727 2200 04-JAN-2026
C SIVASUBRAMANIYAM N CHOCKALIGAM VISAALA LINGAM PLAT NO 41 DOOR NO 2  14TH CROSS ST T V WAPAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413726540 2200 04-JAN-2026
HARIBABU B VENKATESAN BALAN NO 25 ABIRAMI AVENUE 12TH STREET KANNADASAN NAGAR CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30051319244178 198 04-JAN-2026
SANGHAVI SHEETAL MITESH SANGHAVI MITESH MAHENDRA A 401 TIRUPATI APARTMENTS BHULABHAI DESAI ROAD MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI DPID-CLID-IN30154917867801 1100 04-JAN-2026
IRIS TERESA VAZ EDWARD GEORGE VAZ 19 SUMIT APARTMENT , 31 CARMICHAEL ROAD MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30133019041891 2200 04-JAN-2026
DESAI MONA NA NA NA 371 RAICHAND NIWAS 4345 R B S K BOLE ROAD DADAR WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051310706410 2200 04-JAN-2026
DESAI SHAILESH NA NA NA 371 RAICHAND NIVAS 4545 R B S K BOLE ROAD AGAR BAZAR DADAR WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051310709769 2200 04-JAN-2026
CHARANDAS P SHENVI NA NA NA 49-A CHANDAN MANSION GOKHALE ROAD, NORTH DADAR WEST 3RD FLOOR, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1204470000275864 22 04-JAN-2026
GEETA MALHOTRA NA NA NA B 36  SANCHAR TELECOM OFFICERS QUARTERS COLLEGE LANE DADAR W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30267933336123 2200 04-JAN-2026
MARY BRAGANZA MANUEL BRAGANZA GHOGARE CHAWAL ROOM NO 1, OUT POST KALINA, SANTACRUZ EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30023911134172 44 04-JAN-2026
PRATIBHA M ANJREKAR MAHENDRA M ANJREKAR B- 2, 8 DNYANESHWAR NAGAR, WADALA, , MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30226911186169 60.5 04-JAN-2026
VASANT H SA NA NA NA 16 BODARAM BHAVAN R A K ROAD OPP CHINAR TOWER WADALA WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30154917215777 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBASH NANA SHINDE NA NA NA WESTERN INDIA MILLS CHAINAL 5 7 G D AMBEKAR ROAD KALA CHOUKI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040104143 2200 04-JAN-2026
AMBARISH A MTHURI ANATRAI P MATHURIA 105   ENTERPRISE  APARTMENT 10TH  FLOOR FORJET   HILL  ROAD  TARDEO MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30038610068890 1100 04-JAN-2026
PARUL BHULA RAJESH BHULA 302A SIMLA HOUSE NEPEAN SEA ROAD JAGMOHAN DAS RD MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051311584890 8800 04-JAN-2026
TAPAS KUMAR MAJUMDAR B C MAJUMDAR 4B JIVAN JYOT SETALWAD LANE OFF NAPEANSEA ROAD , MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN DPID-CLID-IN30088814968427 4400 04-JAN-2026
SHAIDA ESMAIL KADWANI NA NA NA MUKUND MANSION DARABSHA LANE OFF NAPEANSEA ROAD MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN DPID-CLID-IN30036020290285 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH BHAGWANDAS RAJANI NA NA NA 561 NAVYUG NAGAR NO-1 FORJETT HILL ROAD MUMBAI , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN DPID-CLID-IN30036020470152 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMAKANT V ZAJAM VITHAL M ZAJA GROUND FLOOR ROOM NO-36 23 GANESH NAGAR SALT PAN ROAD ANTOP HILL MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30311610428267 165 04-JAN-2026
ACHUT BHASKAR RANE BHASKAR RANE 12211 TEJAS NAGAR M B P T STAFF QRTS RENOLDS ROAD WADALA EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30311610667054 44 04-JAN-2026
SHAMAND RAMLAKHAN MISHRA RAMLAKHAN HANSRAH MISHRA JAY MAHARASHTRA NAGAR ROOM NO 8 KOKARI AAGAR SION INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051310755810 2200 04-JAN-2026
MUKUND MARUTI BAGDE MARUTI BABAJI BAGDE BMC BLDG NO A 1 ROOM NO 2 GTB NAGAR M A ROAD SION KOLIWADA EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30088814060589 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAKHARAM NANA PATANEKAR NANA SHETI PATANEKAR A77, ANAND DHAM CO-OP HSG SOCIETY LTD BHANDUP VILLAGE EAST BHANDUP MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30074910222923 2200 04-JAN-2026
JANHAVI SHASHIKANT SAWANT SHASHIKANT KASHIRAM SAWANT 201,SAIRAJ,PLOT NO63 DAMLE COLONY KANJUR MARGEAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30074910312154 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANAND GOVIND GAWAS GOVIND RAMA GAWAS 702 , VAKRATUND APT DATAR COLONY, OPP GOLDEN PALACE BHANDUP EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI DPID-CLID-IN30048411053892 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHINDE PRATIKSHA MANAJI NA NA NA 17, PRAKASH PATIL CHAWL, HANUMAN NAGAR, KANJUR MARG EAST, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1207100000117674 275 04-JAN-2026
VISHAKHA GANESHPRASANNA DHOPATE GANESHPRASANNA SHASHIKANT DHOPATE 601 SHREE DATTA NIVAS CHS DATAR COLONY BHANDUP E MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30154914361951 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAVINDRA S DESHMUKH SHESHRAO DESHMUKH G-113, PREM JOYTI COMPLEX CHEMBUR MANKHURD LINK ROAD , MUMBAI                             O INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30027110084064 1100 04-JAN-2026
MURTUZA HUSAINI PATANWALA NA NA NA JAL DARSHAN BLDG, G 11 -  G 12, RUIA PARK, JUHU MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30009511113956 2200 04-JAN-2026
HAJARILAL MEGHWAL NANDA RAM 356, ONGC COLONY NEW JVPD, NEAR IRLA MASJID GULMOHAR ROAD, JUHU MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1301380000060907 2200 04-JAN-2026
MOHD ABRAR ZAMINDAR MOHD RAMZAN ZAMINDAR 35-C BEACH RESORT FLAT NO-3 JUHU KOLI WADA SANTACRUZ WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30036020461449 3300 04-JAN-2026
AMRITRAJ NA NA NA 5 92 ONGC COLONY NEW J V P D NEAR IRLA MASJID VILE PARLE WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040109115 2200 04-JAN-2026
LAILA GOMES VITO G OMES NIWARA FLAT NO 1 ST JOHN BAPTIST ROAD BANDRA MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30260310108304 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH KUMAR MIGLANI HAR BHAGWAN MIGLANI D212 ONGC FLATS BANDRA RECLAMATION BANDRA WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051310474303 2200 04-JAN-2026
POMILA GARGA LATE SH DRGUPTA C361 ONGC OFFICERS COLONY RECLAMATION BANDRA WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051310746884 4081 04-JAN-2026
VILLIE JOHN BENJAMIN NA NA NA HILLAN 133 PROF ALMEIDA ROAD BANDRA W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30002011524289 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJU SUBRAMANIYAM SUBRAMANIYAM MUTHUVEL 124, VEENA BEENA SHOPPING CENTRE TURNER ROAD, OPP BANDRA RLY STN BANDRA W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30036020472060 1100 04-JAN-2026
ALOK CHAUDHURI NA NA NA D 122 ONGC FLATS BANDRA RECLAMATION BANDRA W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040096676 2200 04-JAN-2026
PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR OM PRAKASH DENA  CORPORATE  CENTRE C -10  G - BLOCK BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30038610167418 440 04-JAN-2026
ANUP CHANDRAN NA NA NA B- 7 FLAT NO 55, M I G COLONY, BANDRA EAST, MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30226910173227 1430 04-JAN-2026
HEMANT ANAND KINIKAR ANAND VASANT KINIKAR G 9 INDIAN OIL BHAVAN 1ST FLOOR ALI YAVAR JUNG MARG BANDRA E MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247011139602 2200 04-JAN-2026
APARNA SINGH SADHU SHARAN SINGH FLAT NO 62 UTI OFFICERS STAFF QUARTER BLK E B H MMRDA OFFICE BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX BANDRA E MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1204720010312178 165 04-JAN-2026
MITHILESH KUMAR SINGH NA NA NA 403VASUDHARA BHAVAN O N G C BANDRA EAST MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1301380000040236 2200 04-JAN-2026
TRILOCHAN SINGH CHAUHAN NA NA NA 6165,ONGC COLONY, ROOPNAGAR,KHERWADI, BANDRA EAST, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1301380000049146 4400 04-JAN-2026
DEBAJYOTI DUTTAROY NA NA NA 340  VASUDHARA  BHAVAN ONGC LTD   MRBC BANDRA EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1301380000062811 2200 04-JAN-2026
C M GOPINATHAN NA NA NA ONGC, VASUNDHARA BHAVAN ROOM NO-337, 3RD FLOOR SAGAR VIJAY, BANDRA EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1301380000077465 2200 04-JAN-2026
JYOTSNA DILIP PRACHAND DILIP SUDHAKAR PRACHAND B 42 1 GOVT COLONY , BANDRA EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30088814960883 2200 04-JAN-2026
KUNJ BIHARI CHOUDHARY BIKAU CHOUDHARY N 2 1 ONGC COLONY BANDRA- KURLA COMPLEX BANDRA EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30133019264896 2200 04-JAN-2026
KAMLESH TIRKEY SAHDEO TIRKEY A-3-3-44, ONGC TOWNSHIP PANVEL , RAIGAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30155720950221 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY D JAHAV D K JAHAV ONGC VASUDHARA BHAVAN R NO 162 RESERVORI OPS GROUP 1ST FLR BANDRA EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040104184 2200 04-JAN-2026
GURURAJ BHAT K KODANGAL GOPALA BHAT 2 3 26 OPP HEERA BAUG BANNANJE AMBALPADY UDUPI INDIA KARNATAKA UDUPI DPID-CLID-IN30021411689294 1100 04-JAN-2026
H K LAXMISHARAO BHASKAR RAO KANGINA KUDURU, HEJAMADY, , UDUPI KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA UDUPI DPID-CLID-1201130000314417 110 04-JAN-2026
RUPA BANDYOPADHYAY GOUTAM KUMAR BANDYOPADHYAY H NO 63 3 28 JAWAHARNAGAR SRIHARIPURAM VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30102221129778 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOUTAM KUMAR BANDYOPADHYAY BENOY BHUSHON BANERJEE H NO 63 3 28 JAWAHARNAGAR SRIHARIPURAM VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30102221129795 1100 04-JAN-2026
TENNETI JAYARAJU SAMBA MURTY LATE DNO 48-3-761 SRINAGAR NEAR RAMA TALKIES VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30232410197684 1100 04-JAN-2026
K V RAJESWARI K S BABJI FLAT NO 505 MVV PALACE BALAYYA SASTRY LAYOUT , VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30039412088479 5.5 04-JAN-2026
UMABALA BANDHAVI NAGESWARA RAO LOLLA 43114911 MATHKUSRI APTS SL NAGAR VISAKHAPATANAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30015910469906 1100 04-JAN-2026
BUDDHA RAM VARAPRASAD NA NA NA 50-101-11 TPT COLONY SEETHAMADHARA VISAKHAPATNAM ANDRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-1201580000139347 275 04-JAN-2026
SARASWATI MAKARAJU SATYANARAYANA RAJU KONTAM 43 5 4624 404 ARUNA APARTS RLY NEW COLONY , VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30177416931332 1094.5 04-JAN-2026
KASTUR CHAND GUPTA NA NA NA 15 COSSIPORE ROAD NEAR CHITPORE POLICE STATION KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-1202990005338653 220 04-JAN-2026
SUBODH PANDEY BIKRAMA PANDEY 1A MOTISIL STREET KOLKATA , WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30051312224594 11 04-JAN-2026
VVL NAGESWARA RAO NA NA NA 308, INDIAN BANK OFFICERS  QRT P-4, PC NAHAR AVENUE, KOLKATA KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-1302590000220468 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA ROY DURYADHAN ROY 18,GOLAP SASTRI LANE, , , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30210510167095 1100 04-JAN-2026
SOMA SEN GUPTA KAUSHIK SEN GUPTA 157 PARK STREET , CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30039411074185 1100 04-JAN-2026
LUV AGARWAL NA NA NA 61A MOIRA STREET FLAT NO 1002 PO PARK CIRCUS KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-1601010000426162 2750 04-JAN-2026
DURGESH NANDAN SINHA DINESH NANDAN SINHA 74F BONDEL ROAD , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30009510187313 11000 04-JAN-2026
SUSMITA DEY SUBHRO SANKAR DEY 226A,RASHBEHARI AVENUE, , , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30210510190279 550 04-JAN-2026
RAMA GHOSE ASOKE KUMAR GHOSE NO 20A GARCHA 1ST LANE 4TH FLOOR FLAT 4A KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30131321279924 6600 04-JAN-2026
SHANTA MODI NA NA NA 301 SARAT BOSE ROAD FLAT 21,SHIVALIK , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30210510044505 550 04-JAN-2026
UTTAM KUMAR SHAH LATE NATHALAL GOKALDAS 19, MOHINI MOHAN ROAD BHAWANIPORE 1ST FLOOR, FLAT NO: 1B KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-1202770000001661 1100 04-JAN-2026
ABHAYA CHARAN SAHOO LATE BENUDHAR SAHOO CANARA BANK, 9,LALA LAJPAT RAI SARANI, KOLKATA , INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30135650000202 550 04-JAN-2026
KALPANA VIJAY YOGENDRA KUMAR VIJAY 100 DIAMOND HARBOUR ROAD CALCUTTA , , INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30125028218187 1100 04-JAN-2026
MADANLAL SHARMA NA NA NA 218, BHIKU LANE S C M C , G 137, METIABRUJ S 24 PARGANAS INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30009510919965 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM CHIJ LATE DEPAN RAM MAILADIPU PO T G ROAD H NO D-226 KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30039413760899 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHIW SHANKAR RAM JANAK RAM J 494 FATHEPUR BANERJEE BAGAN SHIV MANDIR KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30051315855617 220 04-JAN-2026
URVASHI NEMISH SONI NEMISH RAMANLAL SONI 223B SANKARI PARA ROAD DHIRENDRANATH GHOSH ROAD , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30064410296043 1100 04-JAN-2026
SIDDHARTHA MUKHERJEE SWAPAN KUMAR MUKHERJEE 11, HARISH MUKHERJEE ROAD , KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-1201060000757143 1100 04-JAN-2026
HETA D SHAH NA NA NA 60B HARISH MUKHERJEE ROAD , , KOLKATA W B, INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30125015074897 1100 04-JAN-2026
SOM NATH JHA SHYAM SUNDAR JHA 8 ,  ANDUL   RAJ  ROAD , TOLLY GUNGE KOLKATA , , INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30318110022164 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJA THAKUR DHARM NARAYAN THAKUR 11 ABDUL RASUL AVENUE , , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30125028847724 2200 04-JAN-2026
ASHIT CHAKRABORTY LATE PHANI BHUSANCHAKRABORTY 14 C SHANKAR BOSE ROAD CHETLA KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30177411835947 55 04-JAN-2026
RANJAN RADHARAMAN PODDAR RADHARAMAN PODDAR A-9, RBI  OFFICERS  QRTS, 165, DOVER LANE, KOLKATA KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-1302590000220611 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEERA CHATTERJEE NA NA NA 49B SOUTHERN AVENUE 5TH FLOOR CALCUTTA , INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30036020306616 3300 04-JAN-2026
SIRSHENDU ROY GIRINDRA CHANDRA ROY 58 SOUTHERN AVENUE , , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30125028549678 1100 04-JAN-2026
SMT SUCHITRA MEHER ASHOK KUMAR MEHER FLAT E3 GARDEN APARTMENT 25 GARIAHAT ROAD SOUTH , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30125028632315 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAUSHIK ROY KRISHNA DAS ROY 10A, CHITTARANJAN, PARK JADAVPUR, , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30287120238453 275 04-JAN-2026
SANJOY KUMAR BAKSHI MONORANJAN BAKSHI 46B PRINCE GALAM HOSSAIN SHAH ROAD PO JODANPUR UNIVERSITY , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30131320771002 110 04-JAN-2026
SITARAM GOENKA NA NA NA 9 A  PANKAJANI  CHATTERJEE ROAD , , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30036010353143 110 04-JAN-2026
SWAPAN KUMAR GHOSH B GHOSH H NO 6826, HARI PADA DUTTA LANE , , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30061010466118 5500 04-JAN-2026
RAMA GHOSH SWAPAN KUMAR GHOSH H NO160, RAJENDRA PRASAD COLONY , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30061010466126 5500 04-JAN-2026
BHAKTI PRIYA SAHA NA NA NA CO MUKTI NIWAS 331 SASHI BHUSAN MUKHERJEE RD PO-BEHALA KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-1203840000051931 165 04-JAN-2026
YOGESH KUMAR AGARWAL MAHABIR PRASAD AGARWAL 159B101 B T ROAD CALCUTTA , , INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30036022203307 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHABIR PRASAD AGARWAL TARMAL AGARWAL 156B101 B T ROAD CALCUTTA , , INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30036022203324 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAMALA SAMANTA HARIPADA MONDAL NO 11B31A1 BEDIADANGA 2 ND LANE , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30169610819306 1100 04-JAN-2026
RANJAN KUMAR GHOSH LATE SALIL KUMARGHOSH 167 NETAJI NAGAR COLONY 98 JADAVPUR KOLKATA , WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30051311813962 165 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY KUMAR LAHOTI PURUSHOTTAM DAS LAHOTI 98, CRISTOPHER ROAD NEAR SCIENCE CITY , CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30032710081959 2200 04-JAN-2026
MALAY KUMAR BOSE MANINDRA KUMAR BOSE 1E KHANPUR ROAD PO NAKTALA CALCUTTA , INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30048410577692 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEBASISH SARKAR NA NA NA 3740, S K DEB ROAD PATIPUKUR , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30105510206942 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANASI SIRCAR SIBA PRASAD BASU 521B, SOUTH SINTHEE ROAD DUMDUM KOLKATA , INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30096610108037 550 04-JAN-2026
ALOKE KUMAR DAS NA NA NA 501A, ANJANGARH PO- BIRATI KOLKATA , INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30095810044957 803 04-JAN-2026
BINAY KUMAR ROY MONO MOHAN ROY INDRAPRASTHA  APPTT, FLAT NO - 303A-4, VIP ROAD,  KAIKHALI, KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30318110003534 550 04-JAN-2026
PUSPA BAJAJ NA NA NA BLOCK B 3RD FLOOR 36 TOLLYGUNGE CIRCULAR ROAD FLAT NO 4 KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30036020282136 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR JAIN NA NA NA P 61 CIT ROAD SCHEME VII M , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30077310002180 2200 04-JAN-2026
BARUN KUMAR SIKDAR NA NA NA FLATNO E-41 KANKURGACHI SAMABAY ABASAN,CIT RD SCHEME NO VIIM,NEAR KANKURGACHI KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30032710319355 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM NARAYAN YADAV NA NA NA BLOCK - V FLAT - 7 MANICKTOLLA GOVT HOUSING ESTATE V I P ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30048410808099 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAMES JOSEPH ALENCHERY ALENCHERIL DEVASIA JOSEPH KNPC ISD AHMADI HO P O BOX 70 , SAFAT 13001 SAFAT, KUWAIT KUWAIT NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30189510762353 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUHAMMED KALLAT MOOSA KALLAT P O BOX 21324 DOHA , QATAR QATAR NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30023911545425 2200 04-JAN-2026
CHANDER KANTA NA NA NA 2647 A IST FLOOR HUDSON LANE G T B NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30051314705289 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANISH VERMA K L VERMA 2 242 SUNEHARI BAGH APPARTMENT SECTOR 13 ROHINI DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-1202990003618364 33 04-JAN-2026
HARKESH ARORA SH O PARORA JP-107, MAURYA ENCLAVE PITAMPURA DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-1203340000009939 275 04-JAN-2026



DIANA LANCY DSOUZA NA NA NA PO BOX  11397 , DUBAI UAE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30048411458620 1100 04-JAN-2026
RENU THAKRAN NA NA NA 179 SECTOR 40 , GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30223611389615 110 04-JAN-2026
ASHA AGGARWAL NA NA NA 14585 PATEL NAGAR , GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30177411659711 242 04-JAN-2026
KULBHUSHAN CHANDER BHAN ARORA 113 B, SECTOR-5 MOHALLA KASABA BHAGAT SINGH CHOWK HISAR HARYANA INDIA HARYANA HISSAR DPID-CLID-IN30094010288444 4037 04-JAN-2026
GEORGE T J NA NA NA H NO 2488 HOUSING BOARD COLONY SEC 12 SONEPAT HARYANA , INDIA HARYANA SONEPAT FOLIOPLL950767 1100 04-JAN-2026
VARUN CHOPRA PARVEEN KUMAR CHOPRA H NO 5309 GRAIN MARKET AMBALA CANTT HARYANA INDIA HARYANA AMBALA DPID-CLID-IN30051315329887 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJEEV KUMAR ALAKH DEO SINGH 862 SU AF CO 12 WING CO 56 APO AF STN BARWALA PANCHKULA INDIA HARYANA PANCHKULA DPID-CLID-IN30177411931640 550 04-JAN-2026
SAMEER MADAN NA NA NA H NO 60 INDIRA COLONY JAGADHRI 2199 B SECT 16C JAGADHRI YAMUNA NAGAR HARYANA INDIA HARYANA YAMUNA NAGAR DPID-CLID-1202990005087316 550 04-JAN-2026
RAM KRISHN VARMA NA NA NA HOUSE 1R 8 RAM KRISHAN VERMA SO TIRTH GF NEAR SCHOOL NEAR VIKAS NAGAR RAJPURA INDIA PUNJAB PATIALA DPID-CLID-IN30048412615169 550 04-JAN-2026
APINDER KAUR NA NA NA H NO 11300 PARTAP NAGAR GALI NO 1 TO 5 PART 1 LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30177412145326 1100 04-JAN-2026
ATUL ABROL VINOD ABROL H NO 131 SHASTRI NAGAR JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30169611174262 330 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL GUPTA SH VED RAJGUPTA DHAR ROAD VENUS CHOWK KERLIE UDHAMPUR INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR UDHAMPUR DPID-CLID-IN30112716626103 990 04-JAN-2026
VARUN GOEL NA NA NA HNO- 23271 A- 2, TEJAB MILL COMPOUND, NET COAT GT ROAD, GHAZIABAD, UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30226911570578 22 04-JAN-2026
ARCHANA YADAV MILAP SINGH YADAV C  28 G  2  KESHAV KUNJ SHALIMAR GARDEN EXTN , GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-1202990004494771 990 04-JAN-2026
VIMLA RAI HARI SHANKER RAI B707 PRANGAN APPTS PLOT B 910 SECTOR 62 NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30223610309905 5665 04-JAN-2026
SEEMA GUPTA RAM KRISHNA GUPTA DT 38 MIDDLE ROADARMAPUR , KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30177417041794 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMIT KUMAR AGARWAL NA NA NA 153, MAQBOOL GANJ R N SANYAL ROAD , LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30155720831459 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMIT KUMAR GOYAL JAGBIR GOPAL GOYAL C 74 SEC K ALIGANJ LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW DPID-CLID-IN30051316479747 1100 04-JAN-2026
G PRABAKAR C P GOVINDARAJNAIDU P NO 4 D NO 23 BHARAT STREET PAHYAMMAL NAGAR MINJUR INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI DPID-CLID-IN30039413740105 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAYAN BERA ARUP KUMAR BERA QTR NO 12 64C HALDIA TOWNSHIP PO HAL NEAR HALDIA BUS DIPO HALDIA TOWNSHIP HALDIA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-1208180000403423 82.5 04-JAN-2026
SHABINA ADIL INAYATH MOHAMED ADIL DOOR NO 3 255 MASJIDH ROAD MARNAD VIA BELUAI MOODABIDRI MANGALORE TALUK MANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA DAKSHINA KANNADA DPID-CLID-IN30267933303883 11 04-JAN-2026
GOPALAKRISHNA BHAT P THIRUMALESHWARA BHAT BERBALAJE HOUSE MACHINA POST VIA MADYATHAR BELTHANGADY TALUK D K HAMPANKATTA KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA DAKSHINA KANNADA DPID-CLID-1203320000744123 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAILAJA KALLURI RAMA MURTHY K 4 51 22 L B COLONY , VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-1304140001138386 3498 04-JAN-2026
LAKSHMANA RAO A SATYANARAYANA ANALA 4 56 6 LIG 64 LAWSONS BAY COLONY L B COLONY PEDAWALTAIR VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30051314468322 330 04-JAN-2026
SATISH SAXENA RAJ BAHADUR SAXENA 918 M V P COLONY , , VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30102220438408 5500 04-JAN-2026
K SRIDHAR RAJU K JAGANNADHA RAJU C-6, 8-4-4822 SAI KUTIR APTS, PRASHANTHI NGR PEDA WALTAIR, VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30267931775633 3300 04-JAN-2026
DATTATRAY AWADHUTRAO RAMTEKE AWADHUTRAO Z RAMTEKE INDIAN OIL COOP ALI YAWAR JUNG MARG , BANDRA E MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040109674 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHIKRAM J SETH JAGDISH SETH SETH NIWAS , 659,  16 ROAD, KHAR POST BOX  NO 6734 KHAR, MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30087010003473 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEENA JAGDISH SETH JAGDISH SETH SETHNIWAS , 659 ,  16 ,ROAD KHAR PO BOX NO 6734 KHAR   MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30087010003481 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEENA JAGDISH SETH JAGDISH SETH SETH NIWAS 959, 16, ROAD KHAR, PO BOX NO 6734,KHAR MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30087010003490 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAGDISH WAZIRCHAND SETH WAZIRCHAND SETH SETH NIWAS, 659, 16 ROAD  KHAR PO BOX NO 6734 KHAR MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30087010003504 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJEEV NANAL NA NA NA 4 NALANDA VIHAR B18 ROAD KHAR WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30021411101674 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANKIT KEWALCHAND JAIN KEWALCHAND C JAIN TANNA KUTIR, PLOT NO540, FLAT NO4, 17TH RD, KHAR DANDA RD, KHAR WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI DPID-CLID-1203360000039081 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAMA KASHINATH KHOPTE NA NA NA 280,KHAR DANDA KOLIWADA, WARINPADA , MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1301380000127205 880 04-JAN-2026
MEENA NIYAZ VOHRA NIYAZ M VOHRA 33 B 3RD FLOOR  LAXMI  NIVAS 19TH ROAD KHAR  W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040099547 2200 04-JAN-2026
VISHAL S BHIKA SHYAM PANDURANG BHIKA 486 BHIKA HOUSE KHAR DANDA KHAR WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040104055 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMIT PRAMOD DANI PRAMOD DANI A 73 KRISHNA KUNJ LOKHANWALA COMPLEX NEW LINK ROAD ANDHERI W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040098330 4400 04-JAN-2026
SHANTH KUMAR SSUTAR NA NA NA FLAT NO 51 A WING PRATHAMESH COMPLEX VEERA DESAI ROAD ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI DPID-CLID-IN30247040100964 4400 04-JAN-2026
BIJAY SINGH PHULESWAR SINGH BUILDING NO 4601 SUN-SHINE CHS  MHADA COMPLEX OPP OSHIWARA POLICE STATION ANDHERI W  MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040115287 4400 04-JAN-2026
JAGDISH GANDHI NA NA NA 601 SOPAN  6TH  FLOOR PODDAR  RD ABOVE  BANK  OF MAHARASHTRA  SANTACRUZ  WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30038610167555 13200 04-JAN-2026
TRIPAT OBEROI NA NA NA 16 SUDESH 2ND FLOOR 17TH ROAD, GURUDWARA SANTACRUZ WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30075711396351 4400 04-JAN-2026
KAUSTUBH S MANKAD SURESH K MANAD 101 ANANT SHANTAI BESANT STREET SANTACRUZ WEST MUMBAI , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30018311737240 3300 04-JAN-2026
SUVARNA PRAKASH WAIKAR NA NA NA 45,MSEB OFFICER S QUARTER NEAR MILAN SUBWAY SANTACRUZWEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1301380000182683 2200 04-JAN-2026
MAHESH PANDURANG MAULIK PANDURANG GOVIND MAULIK RAJARAM PANDEY CHAWL ADARSH SAMAJ, CHAKKIKHAN SANTACRUZ E MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30036010118305 550 04-JAN-2026
RAVIKANT DATTARAM PATANKAR DATTARAM B PATANKAR SALU KUPE CHAWL JAVAHAR NAGAR SHANTILAL COMPOUND KHAR EAST, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1301380000041774 2200 04-JAN-2026
MANOHAR KASHINATH NARGOLKAR NA NA NA A2, ONGC FLATS, PRABHAT COLONY, SANTACRUZ EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1301380000084413 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANDREW INBARAJ INBARAJ YESUDHAS KASIWADI CHAWL R NO A 65 GAONDEVI NAGAR VAKOLA PIPELINE SANTACRUZ EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051314851080 44 04-JAN-2026
SUNILKUMAR NIRMAL NA NA NA BHARAT MATA CHAWL MUTHU SWAMI GALLI NEHRU NAGAR ROAD NO 6  VILE PARLE WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30038610187307 550 04-JAN-2026
NAINA MANSUKHLAL SHAH NA NA NA 101, PAREKH APT SAROJINI ROAD VILE PARLE W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30015910517515 11000 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNAKANT SHANTILAL SHETH NA NA NA 10 GURUKRUPA 3RD FLOOR VITHAL BHAI ROAD VILE PARLE  W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30018310982455 2200 04-JAN-2026
HEMLATA CHANDRASHANKER PANDYA CHANDRASHANKER DAMODAR PANDYA VARMA VILA COMPOUND OLD BLDG NO 5-D, GROUND FLOOR VITHALBHAI ROAD VILE PARLE WEST, MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30023950028176 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEGHA S HAH NA NA NA 3 RAM NIWAS GULATI COMPOUND NANDA PATKAR ROAD VILE PARLE  EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30147710018685 1100 04-JAN-2026
SARITA BHALCHANDRA CHOUDHARI BHALCHANDRA CHOUDHARI SHRADHANAND ROAD AHILAYA NAGAR ROOM NO 33 VILE PARLE EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201090001458453 55 04-JAN-2026
RICHA HASMUKHBHAI TIKARIA NA NA NA 216,GURUPRASAD SOC NEAR BHUTTA HIGH SCHOOL VILE PARLE E MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1202470000165020 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAGDISH MANSUKHLAL BHARWADA MANSUKHLAL MULCHAND BHARWADA KRISHNA VILLA GR FLOOR MONGHIBAI ROAD VILE PARLE EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30088814854894 1100 04-JAN-2026
LAKKARAJU VENU GOPAL L RADHA KRISHNAMURTHY FLAT NO 9 ONGC COLONY DIXIT ROAD EXTN VILE PARLE EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1601010000021481 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANIL PEDNEKAR NA NA NA 16 VILE PARLE AMARPALI CHS SHUBHAS ROAD PARANJAPE SCHEME A ROAD NO 2 VILE PARLE EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30036021665110 4400 04-JAN-2026
SUHAS PANDURANG KOTHARI NA NA NA D-35, APARNA APARTMENTS, IRLA BRIDGE, SVROAD, ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30216410042636 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA MANIBHAI DESAI MANIBHAI RAGHUNATHJI DESAI A28  6TH FLOOR  LAXMAN  APTS RAM  LAXMAN  KUTIR  COOP  HSG SOC AZAD LANE  OFF  SVROAD  ANDHERI W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30040910092551 5500 04-JAN-2026
GEETA DAYALAL PADAYA DAYALAL PADAYA A - 13, 3RD FLOOR, ONGC COLONY NEW D N NAGAR, NEW LINK ROAD, ANDHERI W MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1202000000031334 2200 04-JAN-2026
POOJA DINESH VYAS NA NA NA 2 INDIRA NIWAS CEASOR ROAD AMBOLI ANDHERI W MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1203320001491050 385 04-JAN-2026
VIRAL JASWANT DAMANIA J L DAMANIA VIII-114, AMIT SWAMI SAMARTH NAGAR, LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX ANDHERI W MUMBAI MAHARASTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1203440000029221 550 04-JAN-2026
BENEDICTA SALDANHA NA NA NA B22  NAVNEET SOCIETY BHARDAWADI ROAD ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30154916856796 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA BHAWSINGHKA NA NA NA 702, LOTUS BLDG, VANANT VALLEY COMPLEX, GUKULDHAM, GOREGAON EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30022210020097 825 04-JAN-2026
K G DIWAARAN NA NA NA F 20 PANCHAVATI CHS MAROL MAROSHI ROAD MAROL ANDHERI E MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040101966 2200 04-JAN-2026
URMILA AMARPAL SINGH MAHADEV SURYAPAL SINGH PARIJAT CHAWL SANJAY NAGAR MEGHWADI JOGESHWARI EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN DPID-CLID-IN30051315212690 55 04-JAN-2026
SAMARENDRA MAZUMDER B K MAZUMDER FL NO B 604 DHEERAJ DARSHAN , JOGESHWARI E MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI DPID-CLID-IN30247040096650 2200 04-JAN-2026
MORESHWAR DEVCHANDRA KOLI DEVCHANDRA SOWAR KOLI MADH, KHATTI HOUSE NAVANAGAR, VIA - VESAWA MUM;BAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1301380000056421 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANIL VAMAN NAYAK NA NA NA 303, VARSHA, RAHEJA COMPLEX, 7 BUNGALOWS,  ANDHERI - WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1301540000093735 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHANKAR SHANTARAM NAVLE SHANTARAM NAVLE ROOM NO 1 JOSEPH PATEL WADI CHANDRASHEKAR CHAWL SEVEN BUNGLOWS VERSOVA ROAD ANDHERI W MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051315553830 275 04-JAN-2026
LATA KIRIT SHAH KIRIT RATILAL SHAH 1462 JAWAHAR NAGAR RD NO 9, GOREGAON W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN DPID-CLID-IN30087010035649 5500 04-JAN-2026
JIGNA DHARMESH SHAH ROYAL SAMRAT 14TH FLOOR , E-1409 NEXT TO CINEMAX THEATRE S V ROAD, GOREGAON MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN DPID-CLID-IN30061010995669 2200 04-JAN-2026
GAJANAN AMRUTA JAGTAP NA NA NA SANGAM CHAWL, SUNDER NAGAR,SVROAD, VESRI HILL,GOREGAON WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN DPID-CLID-1301380000082342 2200 04-JAN-2026
AMBALAL KAPOORCHAND JAIN KAPOORCHAND SARUPCHANDJI JAIN 45 SHARAD PRASAD BLDG ROOM NO 202 ROAD NO 6 JAWAHAR NAGAR GOREGAON WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN DPID-CLID-IN30051313775247 550 04-JAN-2026
ANITA VIJAYVARGIYA GIRRAJ VIJAYVARGIYA B-502 HERCULES VASANT GALAXY OFF M G ROAD GOREGAON WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN DPID-CLID-IN30036020617990 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAM PRAKASH RASTOGI MR S KRATOGI A 83  004, ONGC COLONY GOKUL DHAM, GOREGAON EAST, MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30266210071693 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIRESWAR DUTTA BISWANATH DUTTA 63C AHIRITOLA STREET SOVABAZAR OPP B K PAUL PARK KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30047640663617 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA KUMAR BHOORA NA NA NA 44 - F,  MASJID  BARI  STREET , KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30007910308647 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHIS MODAK LATE JOGESH CHANDRAMODAK 2 NO KARBALA TANK LANE , , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30032710323152 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAIBAL BHANJA CHOWDHURY LATE ADHIR BHANJACHOWDHURY NO 161, RAMA PRASAD ROY LANE , , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30061010669895 1100 04-JAN-2026
SYED MOHD JUNAID NA NA NA ARVIND NGR NANITAL RD GULAB RAI SCHOOL BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY DPID-CLID-1202990005342431 935 04-JAN-2026
SHASHI PRABHA AGRAWAL KAILASH CHAND AGRAWAL PILI KOTHI STATION ROAD , NAGINA BIJNOR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR DPID-CLID-1304140001483360 220 04-JAN-2026
AMZAD MALIK NA NA NA HNO 634  3, AMBER TALAB, ROORKEE, UTTRANCHAL INDIA UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR DPID-CLID-IN30226910665714 605 04-JAN-2026
BUSHRA AYYUB NA NA NA NAI BASTI NEAR AYUSH NURSING HOME , LAKHIMPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LAKHIMPUR KHERI DPID-CLID-IN30118620124548 550 04-JAN-2026
BRIJESH KUMAR GUPTA MR CHHEDI LALGUPTA 207 MAHUIR SUDHARPUR KHORABAR GORAKHPUR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR DPID-CLID-1203460000274032 2200 04-JAN-2026
MUKESH TANDON GANESH PRASAD TANDON 262,RANI SATI NAGAR AJMER ROAD HIRA OURA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-1201770100503223 275 04-JAN-2026
RAM GOPAL NA NA NA IOCL INDANE BOTTLING PLANT SPL 1297 SITAPURA INDUSTRIAL AREA GONER ROAD JAIPUR RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413569650 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMJI LAL MEENA NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORP LIMITED INDANE B P SPL 1297 SITPURA INDUSTRIAL AREA JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413569669 1100 04-JAN-2026
NANAK CHAND MEENA CHOTH RAM MEENA 8 DADU NAGER JAGATPUR FHATEK , JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413569073 16.5 04-JAN-2026
KAILASH CHANDRA MEENA NA NA NA VILLAGE POST CHAWANDIA VIA BASSI DIST JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413569188 1094.5 04-JAN-2026
JAGODADYA PALLAVI DHARMESHKUMAR DHARMESHKUMAR JAGODADYA PANCHVATI SOCIETY, AJANTA APPARTMENT, BLOCK NO B-6, JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30097410871928 220 04-JAN-2026
M GOPALAKRISHNAN SO MUNUSAMY PILLAI 6319, SEDAN KUTTAI STREET TINDIVANAM , TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU TINDIVANAM DPID-CLID-IN30611490841064 1100 04-JAN-2026
REKHA MADHAN MADHAN RAJ R 25 ROMAIN ROLLAND STREET , PONDICHERRY INDIA PONDICHERRY NA DPID-CLID-IN30108022458713 1100 04-JAN-2026
MADHAN RAJ R A RJGOPL NO 25 ROMAIN ROLLAND STREET , PONDICHERRY, INDIA PONDICHERRY NA DPID-CLID-IN30108022458722 1100 04-JAN-2026
SENDHIL KUMAR C CHAKRAPANI R 19, I-MAIN,  BHARATHIDASAN NAGAR MUDALIARPET , PONDICHERRY INDIA PONDICHERRY NA DPID-CLID-IN30267931614059 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIPIN CHANDRAN CHANDRAN MURUKANDI H NO 4C, 3RD FLOOR, KARTHIK TOWERS, SARADAMBAL NAGAR, 3RD CROSS, PONDICHERRY INDIA PONDICHERRY NA DPID-CLID-IN30047642345348 2200 04-JAN-2026
SAVITABEN JIVABHAI GOR JIVABHAI THAKARSHIBHAI GOR JUNAGADH ROAD AT MANAVADAR MANAVADAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT JUNAGADH DPID-CLID-IN30051313976923 550 04-JAN-2026
VINAYA SRIDHARA BHAT NA NA NA FLAT NO 104 NEELKANTH TOWER PLOT NO 4 WARD 10 BC OPP IFFCO GATE GANDHIDHIDHAM INDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH DPID-CLID-IN30023912765950 2200 04-JAN-2026
CHIRAG S PARIKH NA NA NA 126 YASHKUNJ SOC RANNA PARK GHATLODIA , AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-1203320002257424 275 04-JAN-2026
UMESHBHAI NARSINHBHAI THAKKAR NARSINHBHAI THAKKAR PRAGNA ORTHOPEDIK HOSPITAL AMRAIWADI AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30177412518678 220 04-JAN-2026
MAHENDRA KHUSHALCHANDRA PRAJAPATI NA NA NA CO VIMAL CHAND GULABCHAND SHAH 87 HARIGANGA CHS OPP C M C GALIS FACTORY ODHAV AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT PATAN DPID-CLID-1203320002175527 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR HAZRA LATE TULSIDAS HAZRA 1191, JESSORE ROAD KOLKATA , , INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30249610032852 5500 04-JAN-2026
JAYANTI CHOWDHURI DIPAK CHAUDHURI 73, BANGUR AVENUE BLOCK- A FLAT NO - B1 , 2ND FLOOR KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30210510046695 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDESHNA CHAUDHURY DIPAK CHAUDHURI 73, BANGUR AVENUE BLOCK - A FLAT NO - B1 , 2ND FLOOR KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30210510046700 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMAL BHATTACHARYA KALI PADA BHATTACHARYA 510, DUMDUM PARK , , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30026310147127 220 04-JAN-2026
SHIBAJI DAS BIDYA NATH DAS 345 DUM DUM PARK NORTH BANK TANK-04 , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30039414687020 2200 04-JAN-2026
JIBAN KRISHNA RAY KESHAB LAL RAY 22 NAYA PALLY BELGHORIA , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30284710014620 1100 04-JAN-2026
TAPAN KUMAR DEY SIBAPADA DEY 13 K P GHOSHAL ROAD BLOCK B 2ND FLOOR BELGHORIA , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30064410279170 121 04-JAN-2026
TAPAN KUMAR DAS LATE BHUPENDRA NATHDAS 14114 BASUDEVPUR KANCHA ROAD POST SARSUNA KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30039413283147 1100 04-JAN-2026
GADADHAR HALDER DHIRENDRA NATH HALDER 60 RNTAGORE ROAD NABAPALLY THAKURPUKUR KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30095810121983 1100 04-JAN-2026
GAURANGA CHANDRA CHAKRABORTY KANAI CHANDRA CHAKRABORTY BE137, SALT LAKE CITY, SECTOR-I, KOLKATA SALT LAKE CITY WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-1302080000243821 1100 04-JAN-2026
PASUPATI NATH MAJUMDER LATE PRAFULLA CHMAJUMDER AC-79 SALT LAKE , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30039413198686 1100 04-JAN-2026
RITA DEY SANDIP DEY AE-639 SALT LAKE CITY BIDHA NAGAR KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30039413760929 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUROJIT ROY LATE SHYAM SUNDARROY 18 F, MURARI PUKUR LANE , , KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-1202420000074377 11 04-JAN-2026
GOUTAM BHOWMIK LATE SUKUMAR CHANDRABHOWMIK 8 SUBODH GARDEN BANSDRONI , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30039412781469 550 04-JAN-2026
S AMPATH KUMAR K SUBRAMANIAN CANARA BANK FOREIGN DEPT 21 RUSSEL ST CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30125028438405 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAYRAM D MANSATA LT DAYALJI MANSATA 2B GOPAL CHANDRA LANE , , CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30026310068120 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRANAW KUMAR KEDIA DWARIKA PRASAD KEDIA 29 B, RABINDRA SARANI, 3RD FLOOR, ROOM NO 12 E, , CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30009510371177 7700 04-JAN-2026
PRITESH PATEL LATE POPATLAL PATEL BANDANA APPARTMENT 163,DRMNSAHA ROAD, , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30210510035076 3300 04-JAN-2026
SUBHAS KUMAR CHATTERJEE LATE SUBIMAL CHANDRACHATTERJEE P-18, 2 ND STREET MODERN PARK SANTOSHPUR KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30061010425956 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARNAB CHATTERJEE SUBHAS KUMAR CHATTERJEE FLAT NO F-4,  P-18, SECOND STREET MODERN PARK KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30061010441265 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARUP CHAKRABORTY NARESH CHANDRA CHAKRABORTY RUCHIRA RESIDENCY 369, PURBACHAL, KALITALA ROAD FLAT - 56, 5TH FLOOR KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30095810044609 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIMESH MUKHERJEE NA NA NA 34 NASKAR PARA PO HALTU , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30039413524834 2200 04-JAN-2026
HANUMAN DAS AGARWAL NATHMAL AGARWAL NO 66   FLAT NO A3C MAHAMAYATALA  GARIA  NSC BOSE ROAD RAJWADA ESTATE  NEAR 228 BUS STAND KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30061010471757 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUMA BANIK DUTTA PRANAB BANIK DUTTA 7715, SHRIRAMPUR ROAD NORTH, GARIA KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-1203500000235248 1100 04-JAN-2026
PABITRA PAUL SRINATH PAUL 34 GARIA PLACE KOLKATA , INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30036020656747 2200 04-JAN-2026
SWAPAN SARKAR SATISH CHANDRA SARKAR 32M, HARAMOHAN GHOSH LANE , , CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30026310041220 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARU GOPAL DHAR LATE SATISH CHANDRADHAR 78 NETAJI COLONY , , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30039413699588 4400 04-JAN-2026
ANJU SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA CK-274, SALT LAKE CITY SECTOR - III , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30210510010199 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUDIPTA KUMAR BHADRA SUSHIL KUMAR BHADRA CL - XI,  Y - 3  PURBACHAL SALTLAKE KOLKATA , INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30096610051086 2200 04-JAN-2026
GAUTAM BANERJEE GOUR CHANDRA BANERJEE 6A2 RIDGE TOWER HILAND PARK 1925 CHAK GARIA , KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-1204720007484311 550 04-JAN-2026
SUBIMAL DAS PARIMAL CHANDRA DAS S75 BAISHNABGHATA PATULI TOWNSHIP NR BASISHNABGHATA TELEPHONE EXCHANGE KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30051314433015 55 04-JAN-2026
M A L DR MD ANWARALAM B - 616, ONGC MULTI STORIED COMP, OPP TV TOWER, KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30061010664728 1100 04-JAN-2026



PRADIP KUMAR MUKHERJEE NA NA NA C-FLAT,  76 GOLF GREEN URBAN COM PHASE IV  JADAVPUR KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30039411969952 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHRI GOPAL TIWARY LATE CHUNNA LALTIWARY LA NIVA PARK PHASE I FLAT NO 12 BADAMTALA KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30125028866837 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUSHIL GHOSH NA NA NA G-3 KRISHNA KUNJ APARTMENT RABINDRAPALLY KRISHNAPUR KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30223611081316 550 04-JAN-2026
MAULA GAZI MOSHAROFF HOSSAIN GAZI UTTARBAGI MALLICK PARA BAGI, BISHNUPUR SOUTH 24 PARGANAS KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-1202300000314532 5500 04-JAN-2026
SUMAN GHOSH NA NA NA ABHYUDOY CO OPERATIVE HOUSING ECTP PHASE IV FLAT B 249 , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30048410294349 709.5 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY BASU NA NA NA SINGHI BAGAN ROAD MONIRAMPORE PO - BARRACKPORE 24 PGS N , WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30210510085526 1265 04-JAN-2026
VENKATRAMAN P IYER P V ARAMESWARAN B 2 VAIDYANATH APTS VAIDYANATH NAGAR ATTAVAR MANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA DAKSHINA KANNADA DPID-CLID-IN30002011247292 13200 04-JAN-2026
SWAPAN PARUA BIMAL KUMAR PARUA VILL KHODAMBARI WEST PO REAPARA MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30051314313356 330 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASIS GUPTA PIJUSH KANTI GUPTA GUPTA COLONY NABAPALLY BARASAT WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30125028647405 1100 04-JAN-2026
KORAK BHAUMIK RATAN BHUSAN BHAUMIK CO SANTOSH DEBNATH, 66, DINABANDHU MITRA ROAD PO- NEW BARRACKPORE KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-1203840000224681 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA DAMODAR PRASAD SHARMA FLAT NO - D 501 BLOCK - D GREEN VALLEY COMPLEX CHIRIAMORE KAIKHALI ROAD RAJARHAT G KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30036020772929 1100 04-JAN-2026
SARADA NISTALA NA NA NA SECTOR-6 QNO 108-B UKKUNAGARAM VIZAG INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30232410435770 1100 04-JAN-2026
SOUMITRO DAS TARANI DAS MIG 566 APHB COLONY PEDAGANTIYADA VISHAKAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30267931860337 1100 04-JAN-2026
G V RAJESWARASARMA BUTCHI VENKATA RAMAIAH 401- SRIPADA RESIDENCY GALLAVANIPALEM AGANAMPUDI VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30232410691318 550 04-JAN-2026
MALIKA HUSSAIN MOHAMMAD SIDDIQUE HUSSAIN HIG-38 H NO 24177 SIMHAPURI LAYOUT VEPAGUNTA VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413770144 1100 04-JAN-2026
B R YADAV JP YADAV D 520, BUILDING NO2, DHEERAJ VALLEY CIBA  ROAD GOREGAON  EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30074910285605 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAISWAL GAJBHIYE LATE SHRI TRGAJBHIYE A78204, ONGC  COLONY GOKULDHAM GOREGAON  EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30074910306976 2200 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK ADUKIA RAMNIRANJAN ADUKIA C301,LACHHIRAM PLAZA FILM CITY ROAD ,GOREGAON EAST MUMBAI , INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI DPID-CLID-IN30023912200697 1100 04-JAN-2026
CLIFTON AUGUSTINE DIAS AUGUSTINE DIAS DAYAS HOUSE SENT THOMOS COLONI, PANDURANG WADI GOREGAON E MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30287120367402 253 04-JAN-2026
SUBIR CHANDRA KAKATI SIBA CHANDRA KAKATI A 78103 ONGC COLONY , GOKULDHAM GOREGAON E MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040096098 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHIVRAM JAISWAL NATHURAM JAISWAL A-59302, ONGC COLONY GOKULDHAM GOREGAON EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040115795 4400 04-JAN-2026
MANGALA DEEPAK KAMATH DEEPAK HANUMANTH KAMATH B102, TIRUMALA  KRUP APTS HIGHLAND  COMPLEX, CHARKOP VILLAGE KANDIVILI  WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051310415746 66 04-JAN-2026
DHIRAJ RAMJI VADHERHUF RAMJI PUNJA 15- 16, DAHYABHAI MANSION STATION ROAD, MALAD- W MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1202890000288816 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURESH VISHRAM PATEL VISHRAM MULJI PATEL A1303 RUSTOMJI EXCELLENCY ADARSH DUGDHALAYA COMPLEX OFF MARVE RD MALAD WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30226912725934 528 04-JAN-2026
UPAMA HARENDRANATH SRIVASTAV NA NA NA 12302,TULASI DHAM SVROAD , THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1301380000004744 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHAVIK UTTAM GALA NA NA NA LIBERTY GARDEN ROAD NO 1 MATHURA NIWAS RUTURAJ BULDG 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 20 SHARMDHAN STREET MALAD W MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30021414328115 1650 04-JAN-2026
BABARAM GANPAT GAMRE GANPAT SONU GAMRE B12 AMPRAPALI D S SURVODAYA CHS S V ROAD MALAD WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30133018601857 4400 04-JAN-2026
PANKAJ NARAM KHIMJI NARAM ROYAL PALM ESTATE BUNGLOW NO- 31 NEXT TO MD BUNGLOW, AAREY COLONY GOREGAON EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30216410229323 605 04-JAN-2026
MOHAN SHANTARAM HODAVADEKAR SHANTARAM SHIVRAM HODAVADEKAR C403 VIKAS  C H S FILM CITY ROAD NAGRI NIWARA PARISHAD GOREGAON EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30074910289946 14300 04-JAN-2026
PURSHOTTAM SOMABHAI PATEL NA NA NA FLAT NO402, SHRINATH KRIPA 5TH CARTER ROAD BORIVILI EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30009511140812 220 04-JAN-2026
GULABBHAI POPATBHAI KORADIA POPATBHAI K ORADIA ROOM NO-5, JAINUDOIN COMPOUND CARTER ROAD NO4, BORIVALI E MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1202300000704291 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANKIT BHARAT SHAH NA NA NA A404, SHEETAL PALACE CO-OP HOUSING LTD, KULUPWADI ROAD, WESTERN EXP HIGHWAY, BORIVALI E, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1203000000198037 330 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH RAMDAS KAMBLI RAMDAS GHANASHYAM KAMBLI FLAT NO 145 BLDG NO 8 GIC STAFF QUARTERS TATA POWAR HOUSE MAGATHANE BORIVALI E MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051315669055 165 04-JAN-2026
PANCHAL SANDEEP RAMESHCHANDRA RAMESH PANCHAL 10-B , KANDIVALI CO-OP HSG SOCIETY ROOM NO 10, BEHIND SUMAN APPT SHANKAR LANE , KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30160410000274 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJIV KALYANJI BHEDA KALYANJI RAJVI BHEDA 203 PUSHPVATIKA CHS LTD M G CROSS RD NO 4 BHD PATEL NAGAR KANDIVALI W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30311610669486 836 04-JAN-2026
DHIWAR ASHOK NA NA NA SHREE MANGAL CO OP HSG SOCIETY LTD PLOT NO 20616 SECTOR 2 CHARKOP KANDIVLI WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30023910687352 220 04-JAN-2026
RAVINDRA KUMAR SINGH SHAMBHU SINGH RAM NARESH SINGH CHAWL ROOM NO 15 IRANIWADI KANDIVALI EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051311384510 49.5 04-JAN-2026
RAUL DEVASAGAYAM SUNDARAM DEVASAGAYAM S UNDARAM VIMA KAMGAR CHS, SANKALP, FLAT NO-5, PLOT NO126, RSC II, CHARKOP, KANDIVALI WEST, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30226911599990 627 04-JAN-2026
NIHAR DIPAK NALAVDE DIPAK N NALAVDE B702 SHREE NAMAN TOWER, 41, SVROAD, BEHIEND SHOPPER STOP KANDIVALI W MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201210000077163 1375 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH HIRALAL THAKKAR NA NA NA A22-ASSUMTTION VIEW,OPP ST JOSEHP SCHOOL,DHANUKAR WADI MG ROAD KANDIVALI W MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1202700000196716 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATISH PANDURANG KODE NA NA NA SUMUKH DARSHAN ROOM NO 303 S V ROAD KANDIVLI WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30112715721404 1100 04-JAN-2026
BACHUBHAI MISTRY POPATLAL MISTRY B21 KRISHNA KRUPA SHAHAKER LANE KANDIVLI WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30267933073543 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHETMANI RAMSUNDER DWIVEDI BALDEVRAM BALDEVERAM DWIVEDI SANJAY NAGAR SANATH LANE BADILAL GOSALIYA RD KANDIWALI W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040105314 2200 04-JAN-2026
CHETANA BHARAT BOOCH BHARAT HARSHADRAY BOOCH 53 DHAVALGIRI S V ROAD NR BALBHARTI SCHOOL KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30047641996063 2200 04-JAN-2026
CHINTAMAN MAYAJI SARANG NA NA NA 1 A -103, MAHESH DARSHAN MOTIRAM MHATRE ROAD KANDAR PADA , DAHISAR W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30048410974936 2200 04-JAN-2026
HARESH ISHWARLAL SHAH ISHWARLAL P SHAH B307, SHARDA VIHAR HSG SOC, SHARDA GRAM NO 2, LINK ROAD, ANAND NAGAR, DAHISAR - EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1203490000007834 1100 04-JAN-2026
DALJIT KAUR JAGJITSINGHTUR NA NA NA 10, GIRNAR, YR TAWDE ROAD, DAHISAR W, DIST:THANE DAHISAR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1302590000082143 1100 04-JAN-2026
RANJAN PRAKASH SHUKLA PRAKASH SHUKLA 71 SURAJBALI BROTHERS CHAWL AMBAWADI S V ROAD DAHISAR EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30088814494410 1100 04-JAN-2026
C HANDRASEKHARAN GOPALANNAIR GOPALAN NAIR 8102 SHAKTI NAGAR PRABHAT CHS LTD , DAHISAR EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30133018583744 1100 04-JAN-2026
MATHILDA ANN SEQUEIRA LLEWELLYN PRAMOD SEQUEIRA LAZ LYN COTE PLOT NO 25 HAPPY HOME PLOT OWNER SOCIETY J S MARG DAHISAR WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30047641221354 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATYAPRAKASH PANDEY NA NA NA NEW BHARAT GRAIN STORE, KAMANI SUNDERBAUG, KURLA WEST, MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30226911173373 27.5 04-JAN-2026
RADHESHYAM M DEVPURA NA NA NA GAJWANI BUILDING IST FLOOR GANESH BAG LANE OPP MUNICIPAL SCHOOL KURLA  WEST  MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30018311352715 110 04-JAN-2026
VILAS BABAN KADAM BABAN KADAM DHANBORA CHAWL M N ROAD KURLA W , MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201090000218241 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAGANNATH YADAV NA NA NA S B CHAVAN CHAWL NO 2063 NEW MILL ROAD KURLA WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040110927 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASH BAPU MARATHE BAPU SADASHIV MARATHE BLOCK BO 8,2 ND FLOOR,ANNAPURA COMPLEX,EAST EXHIGHWAY POSTAL COLONY,CHEMBUR, MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30074910123770 3300 04-JAN-2026
BHAVYA MANOJ DEDHIA MANOJ NANJI DEDHIA 351271,MEGHDOOT CO OP HSG SOC SUBHASH NAGAR, CHEMBUR EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1202970000017303 1100 04-JAN-2026
REKHRAJ M BABOLI MOHANLAL G BAMBOLI 4 THANK GOD 176 STN AVENUE ROAD CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30112716641735 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEEPA MAHESH MAHESH RAMAMOORTHY 8 KAYANI UTTAM CO OP HOU SOC LTD ST ANTHONY ROAD CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30133018230450 627 04-JAN-2026
PRITEE SINGHANIA BANWARI KUMAR SINGHANIA CO B SINGHANIA FLAT NO 10 SASHI SADAN 1ST FLOOR 26 P K TAGORE CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30290240244926 275 04-JAN-2026
SATYA PRAKASH AGARWAL RAM SARUP AGARWAL 23  RATAN SARKAR GARDEN STREET , , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30225210058513 1100 04-JAN-2026
EZHIL EBENEZER NA NA NA 2 A KARUNA JOTHI  STREET VEEMANAGAR THILASPET , PONDICHERRY PONDICHERRY INDIA PONDICHERRY NA DPID-CLID-1204720002612354 11 04-JAN-2026
K SATHY V C KANNAN PLOT NO 12 10TH CROSS 3RD MAIN ROAD CHELLAMPAPPU NAGAR PONDICHERRY INDIA PONDICHERRY NA DPID-CLID-IN30135640024400 1100 04-JAN-2026
A JOHN PETER ANTONY JOSEPH INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LIMITED INDANE BOTTLING PLANT POST BOX NO 001 VILLIANUR PONDICHERRY INDIA PONDICHERRY NA DPID-CLID-IN30039413660767 1100 04-JAN-2026
VINOD KUMAR SHETTYK JAYA SHETTY KODIALBAIL NO 105, CRYSTAL APARTS D NO 5-12-11178104 KODIALBAIL WEST MANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA DAKSHINA KANNADA DPID-CLID-IN30307710010182 220 04-JAN-2026
B SURAMANIAM LATE B VISWANADHAN NO S-4 PRASANTI CASTLE DOOR NO 1-13-51 SRIRAM NAGAR  OPP SBI KAKINADA  A P INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30048410909099 2200 04-JAN-2026
JALBHASIG RAJSING VAGHELA NA NA NA F NO 137 ZERDA DEESA DI B K DEESA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BANAS KANTHA DPID-CLID-1203320006454752 308 04-JAN-2026
DINKARAYAN CHANDULAL BHATT NA NA NA 7 TRUPTI SOC TA ANAND JITODIA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT ANAND DPID-CLID-IN30051313755313 550 04-JAN-2026
MAHESHKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH NA NA NA MAIN BAZAR AT AND PO FATEPURA DIST DAHOD , DAHOD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT DAHOD DPID-CLID-1304140001846125 550 04-JAN-2026
NITA SARJAN RAVAL SARJAN PUSHKARBHAI RAVAL D-9, YOGESHWAR SOCIETY NOVINO BATTERIES TARSALI,MAKARPURA VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1301670000419607 110 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY BAHADUR SINGH SRI JAGDISH PRASADSINGH A16 RAJESWAR PARK AJWA ROAD , VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-IN30051310584770 550 04-JAN-2026
MANSUKH DHANJIBHAI VAGHELA NA NA NA A 18 NAVJIVAN SOC DAHEJ BYPASS RD NANDELAV BHARUCH BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-1202990005374388 1100 04-JAN-2026
VASANTLAL MANEKLAL MEHTA NA NA NA 223 SHAKTINAGAR GHB BHARUCH , , BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30021412195534 44 04-JAN-2026
SAMIR MAHENDRABHAI MEHTA NA NA NA B 103 REVADARSHAN FLAT OPP GEB NR RURAL POLICI ST MAKTAMPUR BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30047641876162 2200 04-JAN-2026
GANDHI SUNNYKUMAR JOGESHKUMAR NA NA NA B-20 GANGA JAMUNA SOCIETY GINWALA HIGH SCHOOL , ANKLESHWAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-1203320001520251 528 04-JAN-2026
ROBERT ARUL JOHN NA NA NA RCL 252 500QTRS NEAR PETROFILS TOWNSHIP SARDAR PARK ANKLESHWAR GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30051315836470 88 04-JAN-2026
NATHUBHAI GOMANBHAI PRAJAPATI NA NA NA D-11, JALARAM SOCIETY, TARSADI, TAL MANGROL, DIST SURAT, KOSAMBA INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH DPID-CLID-IN30097410760296 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARUNA DIPESHKUMAR JINWALA DIPESHKUMAR JINWALA 10,11,HARIOM NAGAR SOC NEAR KARAN PARK ANAND MAHAL ROAD,ADAJAN SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-1201090000203877 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJAYKUMAR OMPRAKASH SHARMA NA NA NA C 201 GOKUL COMPLEX 2ND FLR NR MODEL TOWN PARVATPATIA SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT DPID-CLID-IN30177414476772 192.5 04-JAN-2026
SWATI VIJAY KAIKADE V B KAIKADE DR VBKAIKADE AT & PO KAPRADA TA KAPRADA DIST-VALASAD VALASAD GUJ INDIA GUJARAT VALSAD DPID-CLID-1204330000022574 550 04-JAN-2026
BHARATSING JAYSING GIRASE NA NA NA AT POST-SILDHA TH-KAPRADA , VALSAD GUJ INDIA GUJARAT VALSAD DPID-CLID-1204330000077041 220 04-JAN-2026
VISHAL U SHETH UDAY K SHETH 45, MALHOTRA HOUSE WALCHAND HIRACHAND ROAD OPP GPO FORT, MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30133019588530 2200 04-JAN-2026
BEHARA RAMALINGESWARA RAO S RAO CO SRI VASAVI INDUSTRIES LTD WBIIDC INDUSTRIAL GROWTH CENTER DWARIKA POST BISHNUPUR BANKURA INDIA WEST BENGAL BANKURA DPID-CLID-IN30290240012530 440 04-JAN-2026
K V YSNARAYANA K V BLGUPTA SRI VASAVI INDUSTRIES LTD WBIIDC IND DWARIKA POST BISHNUPUR BANKURA INDIA WEST BENGAL BANKURA DPID-CLID-IN30290240106743 330 04-JAN-2026
DURANTA MAJUMDAR SUNIL MAJUMDAR GRAM - THIBA UTTAR PARA MAUJA THIBA LABPUR , BIRBHUM INDIA WEST BENGAL BIRBHUM DPID-CLID-IN30220110962604 187 04-JAN-2026
ABHIJIT A JDHV NA NA NA TAIKALWADIRO BHAGAT LANE PARIJAT BLDG ROOM , MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1204470003927145 550 04-JAN-2026
DHANA DEVI LATE SHEWNATH MANJHI 134, MG ROAD BUDGE BUDGE , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30077310188808 1100 04-JAN-2026
PREM CHAND SINGH GAYATRI SINGH S 4 MG ROAD GOVT QTRS BUDGE BUDGE KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30039413700099 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIMAL KR SARDAR LATE BAKRESWAR SARDAR 48 KHARIBARIA ROAD BUDGE - BUDGE , 24 PARGANAS SOUTH INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30039413761369 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOUTAM BHADRA SACHINANANDAN BHADRA UDAYAN PALLY BATANAGAR , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30135620317838 253 04-JAN-2026
SHYAMAL KUMAR BHATTACHARJEE AMULYA BHATTACHARJEE 250 M N ROY ROAD CHAKRABORTY PA KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30216410178842 1210 04-JAN-2026
MUKUNDA LAL DEY LATE MADHAB CHANDRADEY B 135 ATABAGAN, POST- LASKARPUR , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30069310156962 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUMAN DEVI CHOWDHARY KANHAIYA LAL CHOWDHARY 23, BHAGWAN GANGULY LANE , , HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30251510009450 3300 04-JAN-2026
KAILASH CHAND KABRA NA NA NA 43, GT ROAD , , HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30210510229618 275 04-JAN-2026
TARA DEVI MALOO NA NA NA SHYAMA SADAN, 48, DOBSON ROAD, 3RD FLOOR, HOWRAH WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-1203450000108735 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAKTIM RANJAN JANA MANORANJAN JANA 951 NARASINGHA DUTTA ROAD , HOWRAH WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-1203840000101291 1375 04-JAN-2026
GANESH CHANDRA DAS NA NA NA 271, NABA GOPAL MUKHERJEE LANE SHIBPUR , HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30095810054075 2200 04-JAN-2026
BANDANA DEY TUSHER KANTI GHOSH 40111,DHARMADAS KUNDU LANE, DHARMADAS KUNDU LANE, PO-SHIBPUR, DIST-HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30210510146752 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBHAS BANDYOPADHYAY DULAL BANDYOPADHYAY 56184 RAMMOHAN MUKHERJEE LANE SHIBPUR HOWRAH WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30051311755964 220 04-JAN-2026
IBHA PAL LATE ASOK KUMARPAL 1754 SHIBPUR ROAD PO:SHIBPUR HOWRAH WB INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-1201090000831847 1023 04-JAN-2026
ABHA DHAR LALCHAND DHAR 20 5 ONKARMAL JETIYA ROAD P O B GARDEN DIST HOWRAH P S SHIBPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30036022460679 5500 04-JAN-2026
INDRANI CHANDRA DIBYENDU CHANDRA 2156 ABINASH BANERJEE LANE SANTRAGACHI 42 SHIBPUR HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30105510642959 550 04-JAN-2026
SMT NAMITA DUTTA SRI SHYAMAL DATTA ARABINDA ROAD BAXIBAGAN PO SANTRAGANCHI DIST HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30125028352035 1100 04-JAN-2026
MRIGENDRA NATH BHATTACHERJEE MRIGANKA BHUSAN BHATTACHERJEE 747 KAZI BAGAN LANE PO SANTRAGACHI , HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30125028507978 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRODYOT BARAN DAS SURYA KUMAR DAS 2, BIBIR BAGAN LANE GOLABARI , HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30162910054986 1100 04-JAN-2026
PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA 641, MATRUMAL LOHIA LANE SALKIA NEAR BANDAGHAT HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30032710291648 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANITA SAHAL NA NA NA 44B SANATAN MISTRI LANE 4TH FLR SALKIA, ORRIYA PARA HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30061010947410 1100 04-JAN-2026
KIRAN SANGANERIA RAJENDRA KUMAR SANGANERIA 281 BHAIRALI DUTTA LN SHALKIA HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30223611103808 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUMAN GHOSH NA NA NA 222 GHOSAL BAGAN LANE SALKIA HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30039413525499 1100 04-JAN-2026
RATHIN PAUL ARABINDA PAUL VILL-MONOHARPUR GUPTA PARA PO- DANKUNI PO- DANKUNI INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30026310091863 11 04-JAN-2026
SIPRA GHOSH NA NA NA WO KRISHNADHAN GHOSH POVILL-KULDANGA , DIST-HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30032710305163 605 04-JAN-2026
CHITTARANJAN DAS LATE BALEN CHANDRADAS VIL PANCHPARA PO RADHADASI , HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30039413696550 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRADIP DAS LATE DHIRENDRA DAS PANCHPARA RADHADASI , HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30039413760737 1100 04-JAN-2026
TAPAN KUMAR MAITY NA NA NA VILL BAZAR PARA STATION ROAD PO ULUBERIA HOWRAH WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30051315368265 110 04-JAN-2026
KAMINI KAPOOR KRISHNA CHANDRA KAPOOR B 0915 KOLKATA WEST INTERNATIONAL CITY AMTA ROAD BOMBAY RD CROSSING NH 6 POBANKRA HOWRAH WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30115112741763 1100 04-JAN-2026
SEFALI DEY DIPANKAR DEY JAGAT BALLAVPUR JAGAT BALLAVPUR HOWRAH WB INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30125028556718 3300 04-JAN-2026
JAYANTA NAG DILIP KUMAR NAG NEAR OLD PO GARIB ALAM BAG LANE PO SAHAGANJ , DIST HOOGHLY INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY DPID-CLID-IN30095810105038 148.5 04-JAN-2026
HEMA DEVI JAIN MURARI LAL JAIN NALDANGA DEBANANDAPUR CHINSURAH HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY DPID-CLID-1304140000536661 110 04-JAN-2026
PARTHA PRATIM DAS NEMAI CHANDRA DAS 366, RNROAD, PO GONDAL PARA PS CHANDERNAGORE DIST HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY DPID-CLID-IN30095810045978 8800 04-JAN-2026
SMT MOUSUMI MODAK SRI BAIDYA NATHMODAK VILL MALIPARA PO TALANDU , DIST HOOGHLY INDIA KARNATAKA HOOGHLY DPID-CLID-IN30125028417562 1100 04-JAN-2026
LAKSHMAN SOREN LATE SUREN SOREN VILL:DONARPARA PO-POLBA PS-POLBA HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY DPID-CLID-1201910300025191 275 04-JAN-2026
SEEMA PODDAR SUSHIL KHEMKA 39A2 K M BHATTACHARJEE STR , , SERAMPORE WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY DPID-CLID-IN30021414312282 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMALA BOSE BAIDYA NATH BOSE 553 RAM SITA GHAT STREET PO-BHADRAKALI DIST-HOOGHLY KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY DPID-CLID-1201090000493351 110 04-JAN-2026
RITA KUNDU AJIT KUMAR DEY 31, SHIBTALA LANE PO BHADRAKALI , HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY DPID-CLID-1203840000376902 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRABAL BANDYOPADHYAY LATE K PBANDYOPADHYAY 671 PRAFULLA CHAKI ROAD PO HINDMOTOR , DIST HOOGHLY WB INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY DPID-CLID-IN30125028573774 550 04-JAN-2026
SANDIP KUMAR DAS UDAYSHANKAR DAS VILL- DWARHATTA BAKULATALA PO- DWARHATTA PS- HARIPAL HOOGHLY INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY DPID-CLID-IN30230810026532 550 04-JAN-2026
SAILENDRA NATH SETT DAYAMOY SETT PO-- SRIPUR BAZAR VILL -- SRIPUR , DIST -- HOOGHLY INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY DPID-CLID-IN30149310018109 550 04-JAN-2026
SHARVARI RAJADHYAKSHA NILKANTH RAJADHYAKSHA 8148 MITRAKSHA HSG SOC SAHAKAR NAGAR NO 5 CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30036022445235 1100 04-JAN-2026
VASANT PRALHAD GALANDE PRALHAD BHAGWAN GALANDE ROOM NO 7 CHAWL NO G 11 KHARTEO NAGAR GHATLA CHEMBUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040115296 1100 04-JAN-2026
KUNWAR SURINDER SINGH SURINDER DAMODAR SINGH 603 UDYAN 2 ASHOK NAGAR NEAR MILITARY ROAD MAROL ANDHERI EAST INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30223610117393 5500 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRASHA SHIVARAY RAIGONDE SHIVARAY RAMCHANDRA RAIGONDE 1911 SANDESH NAGAR BAIL BAZAR GANSAI AUTO PARTS K A ROAD KURLA W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051310220550 2200 04-JAN-2026
RADHA L VISHWAKARMA L R VISHWAKAMA RM NO 8 NARENDRA NIWAS MOHILI VILLAGE PIPELINE RD SAKINAKA MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201090008469271 110 04-JAN-2026
PASUMARTY VENKATA JAGANNADHANARASIMHAMURTY P VEERABHADRA RAO FLAT NO-1822, MAPLE LEAF BLDG RAHEJA VIHAR, CHANDIVLI FARM ROAD, ANDHERI EAST, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1302590000061676 11 04-JAN-2026
KIRAN MADHUKARRAO PATIL MADHUKARRAO L PATI TYPE B  BUILDING NO 02 FLAT NO 16  RCF COLONY CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30038610132522 2200 04-JAN-2026



LAKAVATH SWARAJ LAKAVATH RAMSINGH FLAT  NO  58,  2ND  FLOOR, BPCL  COLONY,  RC  MARG CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30040910147364 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAO SRINIVAS MUDDANA RAO MUDDANA SUBBAIAH FLAT NO136,BPCL STAFF COLONY AZIZ BAUG, CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30082911026888 2200 04-JAN-2026
VIBHUTE SOMNATH SHRIRANG VIBHUTE SHRIRANG NIKAM WADI, MAHUL VILLAGE POST-RCF, CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30082911026935 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARESH DHANRAJ AGARWAL DHANRAJ AGARWAL T 12 AGARWAL NAGAR A BUILDING SURROUNDING LOCALITY R C ROAD E ANIK VASHI NAKA MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1204550000217278 550 04-JAN-2026
NILA KIRIT NOTARIA GOPALDAS MANILAL SHAH SHRI SHIDDHI VINAYAK CO OP HSG SOCIETY 317 11 HINGWALA LANE PANT NAGAR GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30311610214364 550 04-JAN-2026
GURAV TANAJI TUKARAM GURAV TUKARAM 2326081 PANT NAGAR NAIDU NAGAR GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30133020011226 550 04-JAN-2026
MALTI N DAMLE VISHNU NATU 179 A4921 PANT NAGAR GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30302851468682 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUJITA SARANGI JAGANATH SARANGI 30220E 3RD FLOOR MHADA FLATS NTPC A S MARG POWAI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30223610225228 550 04-JAN-2026
YEREKAR DATTATRAY LAXMAN YEREKAR LAXMAN 2-MARUTI NAGAR,OPPIIT MHG, NRSAI MANDIR PAWAI-ANDHERI RD, PAWAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30082911026870 4400 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA KISHORE VALECHA NA NA NA FLATE NO 403 C WING 4 TH FLOOR POWAI VIHAR COMPLEX BLDG NO 4 POWAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201060000691737 275 04-JAN-2026
ANANTA MISRA ARUN MISRA FLAT NO 1302 MAHADA BULDG NO 4 , RAMBAUG POWAI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30133018305936 1100 04-JAN-2026
LATA HITENKUMAR SHAH HITENKUMAR SHAH B30, JAI SAVITRI, VALLABH BAUG LANE, GHATKOPAR EAST, MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30258210059678 3300 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASH JITENDRA GHIA JITENDRA GHIA C402, SHANTI PARK, SANAM CHS, VB LANE, GHATKOPAREAST, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1202810000015457 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAGPAL SINGH NA NA NA 18A, ONGC COLONY, VIDYA  VIHAR - EAST , MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1301380000053224 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL VASANT SHEJWAL NA NA NA ANJALI, VIJAYSHREE CHS OPP VIDHYABHAVAN HIGH SCHOOL C5,PLOT NO-40, GHATKOPAR MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1301380000077091 1100 04-JAN-2026
A K SRIVSTV B N SRIVASTAVA B 26 ONGC COLONY , VIDYAVIHAR E MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040100214 2200 04-JAN-2026
BIRENDRA NATH SARMA P N SARMA D 66 ONGC COLONY , VIDHYAVIHAR EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040100972 3300 04-JAN-2026
NILESH GANPAT MAYEKAR GANPAT LAXMAN MAYEKAR F 1 KAMAL NIWAS JAIDEVSING NAGAR QUARRY ROAD BHANDUP  WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30018313561457 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANGALA R GUPTA RAMLAL SURAJDIN GUPTA DASTAGIR CHAWL ROOM NO 2 PATHAN COLONY JAMIL NAGAR ROAD BHANDUP WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051314717668 88 04-JAN-2026
SAVITA ASHOK SHINDE ASHOK D SHINE A304 3RD FLR GANESH KRUPA CHS ASHOK KEDARE CHOWK LALA SHETH COMPUND BHANDUP W MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1601010000364556 2200 04-JAN-2026
DNYNADEO HARISHCHANDRA FALEBHAY NA NA NA 15 DEEPDHAN SADAN SADGURU KRUPA HSG J M ROAD KOKAN NAGAR BHANDUP WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30133018576622 4400 04-JAN-2026
TUKARAM VITHAL BHOSLE NA NA NA TUSLSHITH PADA KARGUTKAR COLONY CHAWL NO I R1 VASANTI NIWAS LEAK RD BHANDUP MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30133018576874 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARAYAN APPA RAWOOL APPA KRISHNA RAWOOL GUPTA CHAWL R 14 BHAVESHWAR SAHYADRI NAGAR BHANDUP WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30133018594334 2200 04-JAN-2026
KUTTIKKADAN THOMAS JACOB KUTTIKKADAN VARIED THOMAS 12 EVERSHINE CHS LIMITED SECOND FLOOR VIKHROLI VILLAGE VIKHROLI E MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30036020608864 3300 04-JAN-2026
SHAH HETAL SHAH DILIP KUMAR A 202, KRISHNA  KUNJ NO 2, TAMBE  NAGAR  SNROAD MULUND W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30074910251099 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAMAKANT BUDHIRAJA KANSHIRAM BUDHIRAJA 4 UPKAR CO OP HSG SOC B P S X ROAD NO 1 MULUND WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051310646399 11000 04-JAN-2026
SUSHMA SURESH CHAVAN NA NA NA 12, ROOP POOJA C H S LTD OPP: RAJA IND ESTATE, P K RD NAHUR ROAD, MULUND W MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1302340000050015 2200 04-JAN-2026
VIDYA ANANT PRABHU LAXMAN SAGUN SAWANT B33 SHANTI CHAMPUS HSG SOCIETY NAHUR ROAD MULUND WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30088814962994 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAHALLAD KAR KRUSHNA CHANDRA KAR CANARA BANK RRT ROAD MULUND WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30133019455479 1100 04-JAN-2026
THANGAM VANCHESWARAN SUBBIAH VANCHESWARAN 10 SURYA DARSHAN GOSHALA ROAD NAHUR MULUND WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30047641840178 1100 04-JAN-2026
VENKATESH VANCHESWARAN IYER SUBBIAH VANCHESWARAN IYER 10 SURYA DARSHAN GOSHALA ROAD NAHUR MULUND WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30047641840459 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJEEV KUMAR BASSAN KRISHAN LAL BASSAN 46 812   ONGC  COLONY NAVGHAR ROAD MULUND  EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30038610151273 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHIRISHKUMAR RAMCHANDRA JADHAV RAMCHANDRA K JADHAV 1A8 PRABHAT KRIY CHS MAHAKALI ROAD GAWANPADA MULUND EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1601010000035040 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAYASHREE MOHAN NA NA NA 805, 8TH FLOOR AMBAR LOKRACHANA, AMAR NAGAR MUL CLY, G G SINGH MARG, MULUND W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30064410219627 550 04-JAN-2026
SHANTI DEVI KEJRIWAL MAHABIR PRASAD KEJRIWAL 4, RAM KUMAR RAKHIT LANE NEAR CHINIPATTY , CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30032710113519 1100 04-JAN-2026
RATNA GHOSH SRI ASHOK KUMARGHOSH 14A SIKDAR PARA LANE , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30039413057203 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURENDRA SINGH SHRI HARISINGH C9 D, ONGC COLONY THIRUNALLAR ROAD , KARAIKAL INDIA PONDICHERRY NA DPID-CLID-IN30017510335310 2200 04-JAN-2026
JOHN S KHANDA HANSDA S K B7 C ONGC COLONY THIRUNALLAR ROAD , KARAIKAL INDIA PONDICHERRY NA DPID-CLID-IN30017510337696 2200 04-JAN-2026
V ARIAZHAGAN G VEERASAMY PALAYANGUDI ALATHAMBADI POST TIRUVARUR DIST TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU NAGAPATTINAM DPID-CLID-IN30247040100770 2200 04-JAN-2026
T SURAPA RAJUNAIDU NARAYANA SURYA MURTHY D NO79-7-17A, PATA SOMALAMMA GUDI VEEDHI, SAI RAKSHA APPT101,SYAMALA NAGAR, RAJAHMUNDRY E GODAVARI AP INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30198310821967 110 04-JAN-2026
GADDAM NAGESHWARA REDDY G SIVA NAIREDDY D NO 81 31 4  PLOT NO  B 196 VENKATESWARA NAGAR PRAKASH NAGAR BLOCK II  J N  ROAD RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30267930951506 4400 04-JAN-2026
P REMARAJAN P KUNHAMBA D NO 543152 ADDEPALLY COLONY A V APPA RAO ROAD RAJAMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30267933260026 4400 04-JAN-2026
T VIJAYA LAKSHMI E VIJAY PAUL T 3 SAI SREE APARTMENTS J N ROAD OPP PRAGATI MARG RAJAMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30267931905499 4400 04-JAN-2026
V ENKATA RAMANA NA NA NA 72 2 13  LALACHEUVU OPP SPINNING MILL  NEAR BYPASS ROAD RAJAHAMUMNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30267933200222 4400 04-JAN-2026
AVITA MARIA SERRAO FRANCIS SERRAO D NO 6 16 667A POMPEI KRAPA BEHIND MISSION GORI MANNAGUDDA MANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA MANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30113526754298 110 04-JAN-2026
P LAXMINARAYANA KUDVA P SRINIVAS KUDVA NO D5 ANUGRAHA APARTMENT NEAR CENTRAL WARE HOUSE MANNAGUDDA MANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA DAKSHINA KANNADA DPID-CLID-IN30192630552655 275 04-JAN-2026
RUCHIKA JAIN RAJESH KUMAR JAIN SARAOGI TRADERS DR KALINATH ROAD SILIGURI WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL DARJEELING DPID-CLID-IN30096610563136 2475 04-JAN-2026
SUKUMAR ROY KALIPADA ROY ROY VILLA 33 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD SUBHASH PALLY SILIGURI, W B INDIA WEST BENGAL DARJEELING DPID-CLID-IN30060110311217 2750 04-JAN-2026
ANIL GUPTA RAM AVTAR GUPTA AASHIYANA ANANDMAY KALI BARI ROAD HYDERPARA SILGURI INDIA WEST BENGAL DARJEELING DPID-CLID-IN30048411410802 5500 04-JAN-2026
KALAWATI GAJANAN SHARMA NA NA NA LODHA I THINK TECHNO CAMPUS 10TH FLOOR BETA BUILDING OFF JVLR OPP KANJURMARG STATION KANJURMARG EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051315796523 390.5 04-JAN-2026
SWETHA SOMA SUVARNA SOMA THANIYA SUVARNA FLAT NO D 805 ECO PARK MILITRY ROAD MAROL NEAR BOROSIL GLASS FACTORY MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1304140000378677 1045 04-JAN-2026
REENA PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH NA NA NA 230, MULCHAND MARWADI CHAWL, S V ROAD, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201120000038977 1100 04-JAN-2026
ADP RAO SUBBA RAO 904905,CRYSTAL COURT ,BLDG NO  3 CHANDIVALI R RAMBAUG,POWAI NEAR POWAI POLICE STATION, MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30112715476578 4400 04-JAN-2026
PRAMILA MURATRAM MOHAN MURAT RAM IRIS-B, 702, UNNATHI GARDENS OPP DEVDAYA NAGAR OFF POKHRAN ROAD NO 1 THANE WEST INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30216410026495 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY KUMAR HEMBROM NA NA NA A2 402 CHHABHAIYA PARK KAPURBAWDI BALKUM ROAD THANE WEST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30051312826655 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAYESH SADANAND VARTAK NA NA NA UMBERGOTHAN, GOTODIWADI AT AND PO AGASHI TALVASAI, VIRAR W THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30305210051818 2200 04-JAN-2026
BHAKTI SHRIPRASAD BARVE NA NA NA H NO 297 17 GURUVIHAR RAVALNATH NAGAR MANGADO CORLIM TISWADI PANAJI GOA INDIA GOA NORTH GOA DPID-CLID-1304140001228917 16.5 04-JAN-2026
GADALAL DAS NA NA NA 75E ZORIWADO DAVORLIM MARGAO  GOA INDIA GOA SOUTH GOA DPID-CLID-IN30023912208200 4400 04-JAN-2026
BALBINDER SINGH KASHMIR SINGH 560A KARASHIRAMOL AGONDA CANACONA GOA INDIA GOA SOUTH GOA DPID-CLID-IN30023912296253 11000 04-JAN-2026
TABASSUM MOHAMMED PARVEZKHAN NA NA NA 111 AND 116 AH 3 BUILDING KENDRIYA VIHAR SECTOR 11 KHARGHAR NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30021410533314 77 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH PRATAP SINGH RAMA KANT SINGH GREF CENTRE MT SECTION DIGHI CAMP PUNE PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30051314518332 220 04-JAN-2026
DHARMA ISHWAR AIVALE NA NA NA B N 1 R NO 7 PIMPRI POLICE LINE YASAHAT NR BSNL TOWER CHINCHWAD PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30177413004418 649 04-JAN-2026
DHANANJAY S HINDE S M HINDE FLAT NO 10 A WING DHANKUDE CORNER BLDG BHUSARI COLONY PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30051315034759 110 04-JAN-2026
VISHAL S WADAJKAR NA NA NA SR NO20711 FLAT NO 606 BUILDING B-6 SONIGARA KESAR KASPATE VASTI PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1201090002076223 55 04-JAN-2026
SUNANDA GIRISH KOLHAPURE SHANKAR NAGENDRA KATHARE 94451, JODBHAVI PETH, SOLAPUR SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR DPID-CLID-1204470001448721 1067 04-JAN-2026
ANANDA MANOHAR ROKADE NA NA NA A P SAMBHAJINAGAR KOLHAR BK TAL RAHATA DIST AHMEDNAGAR , AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30021411948593 11 04-JAN-2026
KEDAR VIJAY SHETYE NA NA NA MIDC, MIRJOLE, , RATNAGIRI INDIA MAHARASHTRA RATNAGIRI DPID-CLID-IN30226910972273 132 04-JAN-2026
DATTATRAY DEVAJI VALAVI NA NA NA RAIGAD BANGIA, NR RAILWAY- STATION E WARD, SHAHUPUR, KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR DPID-CLID-1204470000358142 720.5 04-JAN-2026
DIGEAND ASSOCIATESINVESTMENT CONSULTANTSPVTLTD NA NA NA SONIA 2113, EWARD NIMBALKARCOLONY, KOLHAPUR, MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30226911005970 792 04-JAN-2026
AMAR ARVINDBHAI PATEL ARVINDBHAI AMBALAL PATEL 1142 E MAHALAXMI HOUSING SOCIETY BL NO A4  SYKES EXTENSION KOLHAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON DPID-CLID-IN30177411424348 572 04-JAN-2026
JAYSHREE RAJENDRA BOTHARA NA NA NA RIDHI SIDHI APPARTMENT NEAR MADHUBAN HOTEL , JALNA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALNA DPID-CLID-1203350000201599 5500 04-JAN-2026
PARAGKUMAR LAXMIKANT DIXIT LAXMIKANT SADASHIVRAO DIXIT H NO-89, YOGESGWARI VIVEK NAGAR, NANDED NANDED MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NANDED DPID-CLID-1204470000106845 77 04-JAN-2026
NEELAM GHURATIA NA NA NA 5-B OLD PALASIA 73 MANGLAM APPT , INDORE MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-1203320001650070 2673 04-JAN-2026
MAHESH KUMAR BAJAJ DURGA PRASAD BAJAJ A24 ZONAL CENTRE SAGARBHANGA , DURGAPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30131320638994 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAROJ KUMAR BHOWMIK SUBODH CHANDRA BHOWMIK CO PRAMATHA SMRITI 2ND FLOOR VILL KAKDIHI P O MECHADA DIST PURBA MEDINIPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE DPID-CLID-IN30125028724411 99 04-JAN-2026
HASINA KHATUN NA NA NA CO KHODHA NEWAZ PO DADPUR UTTAR AYAS RAMPURHAT 1 DIST BIRBHUM WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL BIRBHUM DPID-CLID-IN30051311632432 110 04-JAN-2026
JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA RAM SWARUP SHARMA SHARMA SADAN AGRASEN ROAD SILIGURI WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL DARJEELING DPID-CLID-IN30096610526078 550 04-JAN-2026
NARAYAN CHANDRA DAS LATE SASHI MOHANDAS 668 MANGAL PANDEY SARANI EAST VIVEKANANDAPALLY SILIGURI WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL JALPAIGURI DPID-CLID-IN30039412775213 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIMAL KUMAR JAIN PUNAM CHAND JAIN UNIQUE SWEETS NATIONAL HIGHWAY , GANGTOK INDIA SIKKIM EAST SIKKIM DPID-CLID-IN30021411026411 2200 04-JAN-2026
WANGCHUK TSHERING BHUTIA TSHERING WANGDI BHUTIA 120 UPPER THAMBONG SOMBARIA POLICE STATION WEST SIKKIM SOMBARIA SIKKIM INDIA INDIA SIKKIM SOUTH SIKKIM DPID-CLID-IN30226913930984 77 04-JAN-2026
SUMITA BASAK RATAN KR BASAK 77 RABINDRA SARANI KAMARPARA RANAGHAT NADIA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL NADIA DPID-CLID-IN30284710032430 1650 04-JAN-2026
SAMAR KUMAR DAS LATE PROFULLA KUMARDAS VILL- RANJANPALLY, LALPUR PO CHAKDHA DIST: NADIA CHAKDHA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL NADIA DPID-CLID-1202650100017268 1100 04-JAN-2026
BISWA NATH DAS JAGADISH CHANDRA DAS SANTI PALLY, SIMURALI, CHAKDAH - NADIA, , KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL NADIA DPID-CLID-1203000000138454 1100 04-JAN-2026
PINTU BHATTACHARYYA NA NA NA B-7212 KALYANI PO KALYANI , DIST NADIA INDIA WEST BENGAL NADIA DPID-CLID-IN30048410676250 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR PANDA NA NA NA A 2180 KALYANI PO KALYANI , DIST NADIA INDIA WEST BENGAL NADIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028513868 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANAS KUMAR NATH LT ANIL KUMARNATH 11 NO SADGOPE PARA ROAD PO-BHATPARA DI-24 PGS N BHATPARA W B INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-1203450000181618 110 04-JAN-2026
HUA CHIN CHEN NA NA NA HN 21, B-L 15 GHOSH PARA ROAD , DIST- 24 PGSN INDIA WEST BENGAL BARRACKPORE DPID-CLID-IN30210510084481 550 04-JAN-2026
RAJA CHATTERJEE BISAD CHATTERJEE 3 CENTRAL ROAD SHYAMNAGAR , WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30051312094188 110 04-JAN-2026
UTTAM ROY NITAI ROY SARKAR PARA RATH TALA 3 BIJPUR NORTH 24 PARGANAS HALISAHAR INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30177413636527 550 04-JAN-2026
NARPAT SINGH BAID MAHAL CHAND BAID CO D N TIWARI 4439, GHOSH PARA ROAD PO HAZINAGAR DIST 24 PARAGANAS INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30036020298443 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHIS DAS BHAGABAN CHANDRA DAS KHONYAR ROAD AGARPARA KHARDAHA N 24 PGSN INDIA WEST BENGAL BARRACKPORE DPID-CLID-IN30077310111262 2200 04-JAN-2026
EMILY PAUL NA NA NA 11 RASIK PAUL ROAD PO TALPUKUR BARRACKPORE DIST 24 PGSN W B INDIA WEST BENGAL BARRACKPORE DPID-CLID-IN30125028257095 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUMIT KUMAR GANGULY TUSHAR KANTI GANGULY 113, JAGADISH BOSE ROAD GANGULY BARI PO- NEW BARRACKPORE DIST- 24 PARGANAS NORTH INDIA WEST BENGAL BIRBHUM DPID-CLID-IN30095810011135 1375 04-JAN-2026
AJIT KUMAR GOLDER SUBAL CHANDRA GOLDER NUTAN DALLY PO MASLANDADUR DIST 24 PARGANA NORTH WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30247040109277 2200 04-JAN-2026
MAINAK KUNDU MALLINATH KUNDU VILL UDAYANPALLI PO BATANAGAAR, PS MAHESTALA 24 PARGANAS S INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30009510684727 1100 04-JAN-2026
TINKU PAUL SUDHIR DUTTA CHOWDHURY LPY 414 SAHID KHUDIRAM BOSE ROAD 24 PRGS , WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30051316980620 275 04-JAN-2026
KAMAL KRISHNA CHAKROBORTY NA NA NA VILL- HARISANKARPUR POPS- MAGRAHAT NEAR HARISANKARPUR PRI SCHOOL SOUTH 24 PGS, WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30032710410025 770 04-JAN-2026
SANKAR CHAKRABARTI LATE ANIL KUMARCHAKRABORTY JADAV SARKAR ROAD PO- RAJPUR PS- SONARPUR 24 PGS S INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30174010175662 1100 04-JAN-2026
ISWAR CHANDRA SARDAR NA NA NA VILL RANA PO PIYALI TOWN PS BARUIPUR DIST 24 PGS S WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30284710026377 550 04-JAN-2026
SHAHADAT HOSSAIN ZAMADER AMIR ALI ZAMADER VILL- DHOSA PO- DHOSA, PS-JAYNAGAR NEAR JANAPRIYA MEDICAL HALL DIST-24 PARGANASSOUTH INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30032710434989 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHARATI GHOSH NA NA NA CO ASHIT RANJAN GHOSH PURBA AMTALA ADARSHA PALLY PO KANYANAGAR BISHNUPUR 24 PGS S WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30048410280569 412.5 04-JAN-2026
DIPIKA KAYAL JAYDEB KAYAL VILL- MAMUDPUR, JASHUPARA PO CHARASHYAMDAS, PS BISHNUPUR DIST - 24 PARGANA S INDIA WEST BENGAL BARRACKPORE DPID-CLID-IN30095810067758 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHUTOSH KR AGARWAL SHANKAR LAL AGARWAL 106, NABALIA PARA ROAD AKSHARA SWISS COURT , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30300110031429 11 04-JAN-2026
LATIKA ROYCHOWDHURY RAJAT ROYCHOWDHURY 263A, RAJA RAMMOHAN ROY ROAD PO BARISHA , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30095810110260 1100 04-JAN-2026
TUFANI ROYCHOWDHURY SUBHAS CHANDRA ROYCHOWDHORY 263A RAJA RAMMOHAN ROY ROAD , , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30095810129672 1100 04-JAN-2026
TIMIR DUTTA GYANENDRA DUTTA NO 793, K K ROY CHOWDHURY ROAD BARISHA , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30169610689446 550 04-JAN-2026
SUPRAKASH BHATTACHARJEE LATE NANI GOPALBHATTACHARJEE 4731 KALIPADA MUKHERJEE ROAD BARIDHA KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30039413699842 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH DESHPANDE NA NA NA GIRIVIHAR OLDCO-OP HSG SOC FLAT NO12,MALBAR HILL ROAD MULUND COLONY MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201230000002200 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAWAT RAVINDRA NA NA NA E48 HIMALAYA CHS GOVIND NAGAR ASLPHA GHATKOPAR WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051311751002 11 04-JAN-2026
LOKEGAONKAR HEMANT KASHIRAM LOKEGAONKAR KASHIRAM VITHAL 89 SAHAJIVAN CO OP HSG SOCIETY LTD KAJUPADA BHATWADI GHATKOPAR WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI DPID-CLID-IN30112716204526 4400 04-JAN-2026
DIPESH PRADIP KAMDAR PRADIP BHOGILAL KAMDAR SAGAR PARK,I WING,BLOCK NO 548 AMRUT NAGAR GHATKOPAR WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30074910137357 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY RAMDUTT DUBEY RAMDUTT R DUBEY FLAT NO 1003 ASHUTOSH BLDG NEELKANTH VIHAR VIDHYAVIHAR, MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30112716776022 2200 04-JAN-2026
KAILASANATHA B IYER J BALASUBRAMANIA IYER D803  RUNWAL CENTER GOVANDI STN ROAD GOVANDI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30088814672186 13200 04-JAN-2026
VIVEK SUBBIAH KARTHAMADA NA NA NA 10 1920 ASHA NAGAR SHINDE BLDG PESTOM SAGAR ROAD NO 3 CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051310870500 715 04-JAN-2026
ANAND VIJAY BHOJANE NA NA NA TILAK NAGAR 1194028 PHALKE NIKETAN CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30036021156816 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAGHUNATH CHOUDHRY LATE RAMNARAYAN CHOUDHRY E21503 CREEK VIEW YOGI NAGAR BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051310494622 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARVIND SHIVLAL SHAH SHIVLAL J SHAH C-3204, YOGI DARSHAN, YOGI NAGAR EKSAR ROAD, BORIVALI WEST, MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30226910951701 110 04-JAN-2026
HEMANT KASHINATH THAKUR KASHINATH ATMARAM THAKUR 8629 OLD M H B COLONY L T ROAD GORAI ROAD BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1601010000240601 1100 04-JAN-2026
RATNOJI L JADHAV LAXMAN R JADHAV B 201 GORAI JAN KALYAN COOP HSG PLOT NO 22 NEAR M H B COLONY BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30133018550702 4400 04-JAN-2026
TARAK PRATAPRAI DOSHI DOSHI PRATAPRAI JAGJIVANDAS B205, SHIV PARVATI BLDG SATYA NAGAR SAIBABA MANDIR ROAD, BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30216410041920 3300 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRESH NAGINDAS GOPANI NA NA NA A-9 NEW PREM NAGAR NO1 OPP MCF GARDEN BORIVALI W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30040910113590 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEHTA KAMLESH JAMNADAS JAMNADAS MEHTA FLAT NO103 MEHUL APARTMENT RAM NAGAR JAIN DERASAR LANE BORIVALI W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30036010160992 1100 04-JAN-2026
PHILIP KAROTTU EASSO EASSO MATHEW BETHZADA  PLOT NO 247 R S C  44   GORAI  -II BORIVLI WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30151610210154 2200 04-JAN-2026
MONIKA NANDKISHOR DAVE NANDKISHOR PUNAMCHAND DAVE 16 4TH FLOOR YASHODHAN BUILDING ROHAN NAGAR CORNER CHANDAWARKAR ROAD BORIVALIW INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30311610213264 1100 04-JAN-2026
LEENA B PATEL BABUBHAI L PATE 201 GOVARDHAN B L T ROAD BORIVALI W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30018310969312 1100 04-JAN-2026
LODHA RAVIRAJ NA NA NA JANUS, A-202 TPS-III BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30009510978717 1100 04-JAN-2026
HEENA MANISH DEDHIA MANISH VISANJI DEDHIA 5A7 JAWAHAR SOCIETY GOVIND NAGAR SODAWALA LANE BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051311580749 2200 04-JAN-2026
VISHAL LAXMICHAND SAIYA NA NA NA 3RD FLOOR, ROOM NO-57, GYAN NAGAR, LT ROAD, BORIVALI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201120000021129 5500 04-JAN-2026
KISHOR R DOSHI NA NA NA B5, OM VISHAL NAGAR, SV ROAD, BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201750000011592 1100 04-JAN-2026
KESHAVBHAI JEEVANBHAI MISTRY NA NA NA E402 DWARKESH APT L T ROAD BORIVALI W MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1203320001585964 2750 04-JAN-2026
RAHUL RAMESH KARANDIKAR NA NA NA C1 SHIVCHHAY EKSAR RD BORIVLI WEST , MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051312215673 176 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK HASMUKHLAL SHAH NA NA NA 203B  DWARKESH CO OP SO L T ROAD BORIVLI W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30267932428742 1100 04-JAN-2026
VANMALI KALYANBHAI DHAMELIA NA NA NA 703 A WING ADITYA TOWER KANAKIYAS BHAVAN BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30302852664200 11000 04-JAN-2026



MAFATBEN RAJMAL DESAI NA NA NA F 3 103 LANDMARK POONAM NAGAR MAHAKALI ROAD ANDHERI  EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30090710323148 1100 04-JAN-2026
TARAMATI MANMOHANDAS SHAH NA NA NA B 1211 SATYADARSHAN MALPA DONGRI HILL ROAD NO 3 ANDHERI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051310392252 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL PRAFUL MANIAR PRAFUL MANIAR C-201, STERLING COURTS, MAHESHWARI NAGAR, MIDC, HOTEL TUNGA PARADISE, ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201090002313243 550 04-JAN-2026
PADMASRI BHARADHANKI ANANTHAPADMANABHARAO ANANTHAPADMANABHA RAO BS 101  MUKUND A OPP J K INDUSTRIAL ESTATE MAHAKALI CAVES ROAD MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1205450000058801 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOVIND A SRDR ANANTO P SARDAR P M G P COLONY BLDG NO 5 B ROOM NO 1044 2ND FLR EVERGREEN SOC M C RD ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051312905976 22 04-JAN-2026
MOHAMMED ALI NA NA NA B-2606,ONGC COLONY, POONAM NAGAR, ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1301380000029839 825 04-JAN-2026
C SUNITHA Y T SUNIL OBI 307 ONGC COLONY POONAM NAGAR ANDHERI E MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040096400 2200 04-JAN-2026
NAGSEN KRISHNA SONARE KRISHNA RAGHO SONARE OB2 602 ONGC COLONY POONAM NAGAR , ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI NKSONAREHOTMAILCOM INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040097242 2200 04-JAN-2026
G DILEEP KUMAR GOPALAKRISHNA PILLAI A12 YAMUNA WESTERN SECTOR ANUSHAKTI NAGAR MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30075711503674 825 04-JAN-2026
SHIRISH SHRIPATI MANE NA NA NA SANE GURUJI VASAHAT, CHAWL NO-49,RNO1486 MALVAVNI,MALAD W MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1301380000053997 2200 04-JAN-2026
NAVEED IQBAL ABDUL MOGHNI 701 GODAVARI SUCHIDHAM MALAD EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30036010074632 2200 04-JAN-2026
ARTI ABALSARAF ARUN DBALSARAF C102,SARASWATI,SUCHIDHAM COMPLEX GENAKVAIDYA MARG,MALAD EAST , MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30074910305580 4400 04-JAN-2026
CHETAN SHANTILAL KANSARA NA NA NA 7B18, THE MALAD C H S LTD PODDAR ROAD MALAD EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30009510588519 550 04-JAN-2026
K S RAGHAVENDRAN S V UBRAMANYABHAT A 1 2  501  RESIDENTIAL  COMPLEX GEN A K VAIDYA MARG MALAD E MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040110363 2200 04-JAN-2026
SAYALI SUNIL RANE SUNIL VASANT RANE 3 GAURISHANKAR CO OP HSG SOC VIDYANAGARI MARG KALINA SANTACRUZ EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30051312419572 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHAILESH GANPAT NAIK GANPAT HARISHCHANDRA NAIK 4 BLUE MOUNT GROUND FLOOR VIDYANAGAR ROAD DURGA HOTEL KA SANTACRUZ E MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1301380000096674 2200 04-JAN-2026
ARUN CHANDRA BORAH M C BORAH OO D G M CIVIL S C 13 GODAVARI BHAVAN ONGC BASE COMPLEX RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30047642351609 4400 04-JAN-2026
PRASUN KUMAR LOGEN CHANDRA DAS F B WING GODAVARI BHAVAN ONGC BASE COMPLEX RAJAMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30302851090645 1650 04-JAN-2026
BULUSU VENKATA LAKSHMI NA NA NA 7-94 VYAGRESWARAM , PULLETIKURRU POST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30039415330699 550 04-JAN-2026
PENUGONDA HARSHA VARDHAN NA NA NA D NO 1 2026 SANJEEV NAGAR RD GOKAVARAM , RAJAHMUNDRY ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH RAMA CHANDRA PURAM DPID-CLID-1208160001166166 49.5 04-JAN-2026
AMITH KUMAR JAIN NA NA NA D NO 16-12-6 PEDDAPURAM , EAST GODAVARI DT INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30039413767920 1100 04-JAN-2026
GANAPATHIRAO M RAMA SWAMY MOLLETI 11 10 SATAVAHANA NAGAR GAVARAVARAM WEST GODAVARI ,ELURU ANDHRA PRADESH,INDIA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30302866060892 1100 04-JAN-2026
R SENTHILKUMA AO NA NA NA 51399 THAIKAAL THERU KARANTHATTANGUDI THANJAVUR THANJAVUR TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU THANJAVUR DPID-CLID-1204470005017258 110 04-JAN-2026
RAMASAMY MAHENDRAVARMAN NA NA NA OLD NO:362, NEW NO:2194 MAIN ROAD, NEERMULAI TIRUKUVALAI TALUK NAGAPATTINAM DISTRICT TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU NAGAPATTINAM DPID-CLID-1201090001630184 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRABHAKAR P PARAMASIVAM V N B 5943 VISWAS NAGAR KARUMANDAPAM , TIRUCHIRAPALLI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPALLI DPID-CLID-IN30044110977300 1100 04-JAN-2026
KALA SRINIVASAN NA NA NA NO B-4  GANESHA DARSHAN SANKARAN PILLAI ROAD , TRICHY INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPALLI DPID-CLID-IN30135620198207 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRABINATH A SELLDURI 5A NEW NO 25 VIVEGANANDA NAGAR WORAIYUR TRICHY TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPALLI DPID-CLID-IN30051310975353 1100 04-JAN-2026
SABITRA CHANDRA ROY NA NA NA SOUTH BHARAT NAGAR PO-SILIGURI TOWN SILIGURI DIST-DARJEELING INDIA WEST BENGAL DARJEELING DPID-CLID-IN30048411014809 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOURI SHANKAR GOYAL SRI OMPRAKASH GOYAL CO S ECITOR DHARAMIR EXPRESS , , SILIGURI INDIA WEST BENGAL DARJEELING DPID-CLID-IN30039412716818 16500 04-JAN-2026
RADHE ROUTH NA NA NA VILL BHAKTINAGAR OPP ASSAM CAN FACTORY DIST JALPAIGURI N T P INDIA WEST BENGAL DARJEELING DPID-CLID-IN30048411194480 8800 04-JAN-2026
PARVATI BAI RAJ KUMAR CHHANENA CO, RAJ KUMAR CHHANENA, TELEPHONES EXCHANGE, NH 31A, METRO FAST FOOD, GANGTOK INDIA SIKKIM EAST SIKKIM DPID-CLID-IN30210510502089 1100 04-JAN-2026
LAXMI KUMARI KESHAR BAHADUR SUNAR INDIA PRESS GANGTOK SIKKIM INDIA INDIA SIKKIM EAST SIKKIM DPID-CLID-IN30226913779297 44 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR DUBEY RAJ KUMAR DUBEY TYPE-IV4, BSNL QRT9 B SAKET NAGAR BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30226911594858 1061.5 04-JAN-2026
PRASHANT KUSHWAH NA NA NA LPG BOTLING PLANT IOCL VIL BAKANIA VIA BAIRAGARH BHOPAL MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30039413757233 4400 04-JAN-2026
NAND KUMAR KANSARI NA NA NA OPP DR SHUBHA, SAXSENA 27162 PIPE FACTORY ROAD, NEW SHANTI NAGAR, RAIPUR ,CHHATISGARH INDIA CHATTISGARH RAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30021412375144 115.5 04-JAN-2026
VIJAYA BABU KONAKANCHI SAMUEL KONAKANCHI FLAT NO 102 18 66 SMT CHINNAMA VITALIAH NILAYAM ROAD NO 4 CHAITANYAPURI HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1202990004633137 11 04-JAN-2026
DAGGUBATI VENKANNA CHOWDARY NA NA NA FLATNO 106 PAVANI MOHANA S RESIDENCY BANDARI LAYOUT NEAR GRAMPANCHAYAT NIZAMPET INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30066910096082 2750 04-JAN-2026
R VAA VAALAKSHMI NA NA NA JE 26 A COLONY V T P S , IBRAHIMPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA DPID-CLID-IN30039413736823 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA MOHAN MIRIYALA SAMBA SIVA RAOMIRIYALA D NO  8 19 316 2ND LINE AMBEDKAR NAGAR GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR DPID-CLID-1304140003927959 88 04-JAN-2026
SHAIK MOHAMMAD MUJEEB SHAIK MAHABOOB DOWLA D NO 201261, GUNTAFACTORY STREET SANGADI GUNTA , GUNTUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR DPID-CLID-IN30048412540933 1100 04-JAN-2026
GANESH BABU KOYYANA NA NA NA 34 5 3044 GNANAPURAM , VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30021411046809 44 04-JAN-2026
P SUSEELA NA NA NA D NO 28 6 6 YELLAMATHOTA DABAGARDENS P O , VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM DPID-CLID-IN30021411465853 550 04-JAN-2026
P GOI GOINAGESWARARAO NA NA NA D NO 36 -10- 2, STADIUM ROAD, NEAR NAGULA CHERUVU BAZAR, RAJAHMUNDRY, ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30226910600465 121 04-JAN-2026
JYOTHI V K KRISHNAMURTHY VANKADHARI NO 43 04 H 22 CRS 3RD MAIN GOVINDARAJ NGR BEAT NO 7 NR WATER TANK BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30051316939718 60.5 04-JAN-2026
T S HOBHAANJAY NA NA NA GIRI KRUPA NEAR VIVEKANANDA SCHOOL 7TH CROSS VIDYANAGAR TUMKUR KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA TUMKUR DPID-CLID-1204450000439846 1100 04-JAN-2026
U B MADHMATHI U N BADRIATH BHADRANANDA INDIRANAGAR 1ST CROSS H H ROAD BHADRAVATHI SHIMOGA INDIA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA DPID-CLID-IN30192630183181 1100 04-JAN-2026
YALLAPPA L TAKE NA NA NA GAVALI GALLI , DURGAD BAIL HUBLI INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAD DPID-CLID-IN30214810909023 55 04-JAN-2026
NAGARAJ SHETTYHALLI CHIKKACHANNARAYAPPA NA NA NA HOUSE NO- 121 GOLDENPARK VIJAYNAGAR EXTENSION HUBLI INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAD DPID-CLID-IN30231610181572 550 04-JAN-2026
SUVARNA PADMANABHA NAIK LATE PADMANABHA DHARMUNAIK SUVARN PADMA NILAY BEHIND BHADRA HOTEL KODIBAG KARWAR KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA UTTARA KANNADA DPID-CLID-IN30051312446646 550 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH SANKAR PARATHVEETTIL NA NA NA A 311 JVSL TOWN SHIOP A SECTOR VIDYA NAGAR TORANGALLUR INDIA KARNATAKA BELLARY DPID-CLID-IN30039416734202 649 04-JAN-2026
MADHUMITA GHOSH SUDHINDRANATH GHOSH KANGANBERIA, PURBA GHOSH PARA KANGANBERIA BISHNUPUR DIST 24PGS S INDIA WEST BENGAL BARRACKPORE DPID-CLID-IN30295120075812 275 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR ACHARYA ASHUTOSH ACHARYA D-22 NABARD STAFF QUARTERS CHANDRASEKHARPUR BHUBANESWAR INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30039412375356 2200 04-JAN-2026
TANIMA RATH GOPAL KRISHNA RATH HIG 1118 BDA COLONY KAPIL PRASAD , BHUBANESWAR INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30039411451265 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIRAJA PRASAD NAYAK RAJKISHORE NAYAK PLOT NO 1101498 ACHARYA VIHAR , BHUBANESWAR ORISSA INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-1202990001388861 55 04-JAN-2026
KORADA BHAGIRATHI KORADA SREERAMULU PLOT NO A20 1ST FLOOR SAHID NAGAR BHUBANESWAR INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30125028668433 3300 04-JAN-2026
BEDAMATI MOHAPATRA SAROJ KUMAR ROUTRAY PLOT NO216 SECTOR--A ZONE B BAPSA COMPLEX MANCHESWAR MAHARASHTRA INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-1201580000005477 220 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASIS SUBUDHI NRUSINGHA CHARAN SUBUDHI QR NO-LIG-129 BRIT COLONY NAYAPALLY BHUBANESWAR INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30220110444563 11 04-JAN-2026
PARESH CHANDRA HANSDAH SHYAM CHARAN HANSDAH HIG-510 BDA  COLONY CHANDRASEKHARPUR BHUBANESWAR ORISSA INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30039413724085 2200 04-JAN-2026
AKSHAYA KUMAR MOHANTY LATE KAMALAKANTA MOHANTY KALINGA  NAGAR PLOT  NO  MIG 1140 , BHUBANESWAR INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30125028515652 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY PARIDA DR RAJ KISHOREPARIDA C 113 TAMARIND TERRACES APPT PLT NO -2 SALASHREE VIHAR BHUBANESHW NEAR IFCO CITY GREEN SAIL SHREE VIHAR ODISHA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30167010010993 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAILASH CHANDRA MOHANTY NA NA NA NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO LTD , , CUTTACK INDIA ORISSA CUTTACK DPID-CLID-IN30125028878718 165 04-JAN-2026
PADMA CHARAN PANDA NA NA NA BAMDEV BHABAN DAL MILL LANE PITHAPUR P O TELENGA BAZAR NEAR DEVI LADIES TAILOR CUTTACK ORISSA INDIA ORISSA CUTTACK DPID-CLID-1203600002579117 44 04-JAN-2026
KAMESWARI MANCHI PEDA VENKANNA INAGANTI WO MANCHI NAGESWARA RAO 11-12-4 NALLA VARI VEEDHI TANUKU TANUKU INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30286310358759 1100 04-JAN-2026
VEMPARALA V SSNAGALAKSHMI VENKATA SURYANARAYANA H  NO  3 - 7 - 11  2 KOVELA  TANK  STREET,  NARSAPUR WEST  GODAVARI  DISTRICT NARSAPUR, ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-IN30007910368739 462 04-JAN-2026
GANESH KUMAR THAMMANA NAGARAJU THAMMANA HNO 8 7 STATION RD NR GANDHI STAATUE BHIMADOLE MANDAL WEST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI DPID-CLID-1208160000717745 5.5 04-JAN-2026
SESHA SAILAVASU KARRA NA NA NA D NO 3-77 NEAR POWER STATION DASANNAPETA VIZIANAGARAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VIZIANAGARAM DPID-CLID-IN30039415982162 275 04-JAN-2026
KARAKA RAMESH K SURYANARAYANA A P S W R SCHOOL VENUGOPALA PURAM NELLIMARLA VIZIANAGARAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VIZIANAGARAM DPID-CLID-IN30232410286502 1100 04-JAN-2026
PKESHAVA BHAT NA NA NA VIJAYA BANK VIGILANCE DEPT HEAD OFFICE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30280610000836 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAYA B SRIDHAR K RAESH RAESHRAJEURS 22-3, CRESCENT ROAD CROSS KUMARA PARK EAST HIGH GROUNDS BANGLORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30147710013960 2200 04-JAN-2026
NAWAB ALI KHAN ABDUL GAFFAR KHAN VIJAYA BANK HEAD OFFICE INSPECTION DEPARTMENT 412 M G ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30280610029890 1100 04-JAN-2026
SREENIVAS T BIDARI TIMMANNA V BIDARI E-6, INCOME TAX COLONY NO 2, INFANTRY ROAD , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810321019 1100 04-JAN-2026
FATIMA JAFFER WALIMOHAMED NA NA NA FLAT NO 103 AL CAZAR APARTMENTS 1ST FLOOR 111 INFANTRY ROAD CROSS , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30009511561525 3300 04-JAN-2026
SHILADITYA GHOSH SACHIN KUMAR GHOSH 74 ACHARYA PRAFULLA CHANDRA ROAD , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30223610030265 55 04-JAN-2026
NABIN CHAND CHUNDER LATE RAGHUMONI CHUNDU 31F, SUBAL CHUNDER LANE CALCUTTA , , INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30026310071693 5500 04-JAN-2026
RAJSHEKHAR ROYCHOWDHURY A N ROYCHOWDHURY 64A SURYA SEN STREET KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30267930479324 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUMITA DAS ARUP KUMAR DAS 23,  BENIATOLA  LANE PO-  AMHERST  STREET , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30611490252268 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOLLY KEDIA PRAMOD KUMAR KEDIA 53 D, DR SC BANERJEE ROAD NEAR BELIAGHATA PS , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30032710443772 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBODH CHANDRA SAHAROY KHETRAMOHAN SAHA ROY FLAT NO 1B WAVES 67 DR SC BANERJEE ROAD BELIAGHATA KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30131320880252 110 04-JAN-2026
DIPAK DAS GUPTA JAGODISH DAS GUPTA 111 A, , KALIDAS LANE KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30151610166943 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUBHRA CHATTERJEE NA NA NA QR NO - B274, KOELNAGAR DIST- SUNDARGARH ROURKELA, ORISSA INDIA ORISSA SUNDARGARH (SUNDERGARH) DPID-CLID-IN30021411458227 1171.5 04-JAN-2026
ABHIJEET KUMAR KALA SRI NIRMAL KALA CHHAGANMAL SARAWGI & SONS SRCB ROAD, FANCY BAZAR , GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-1201090000278255 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRAMOD KUMAR KHAITANANDSONSHUF NA NA NA 3008, RAM KUMAR S ARCADE, CHATRIBARI ROAD, , GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-1201370000100414 4400 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR JHUNJHUNWALAHUF NA NA NA CO S M ENTERPRISE, PAKHI MARKET, JAIL ROAD, GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-1302340000092461 550 04-JAN-2026
RAMAKRISHNA ACHARYA NA NA NA DNO B-3301 ASHOKA PARADISE, HOIGEBAIL BOLOOR VILLAGE , MANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA DAKSHINA KANNADA DPID-CLID-IN30021417758671 1100 04-JAN-2026
POLACHI REDDYAR KITTAPPA POLACHI REDDYAR NO 7 GANAPATHY NAGAR T V KOIL TRICHY TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPALLI DPID-CLID-IN30051310797782 11000 04-JAN-2026
J RENGANAYAKI V JAYA RADHAKRISHNAN S-2 THATACHARYA GARDENS APPARTMENTS SRI RANGA BLOCK, SRIRANGAM TRICHY TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPALLI DPID-CLID-1203840000042481 550 04-JAN-2026
PRASAD K SHETTY NA NA NA 403,CHALLENGER--- 1, THAKUR  VILLAGE,OFF-WEHIGHWAY KANDIVLI E MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30087010012933 55 04-JAN-2026
ASHOKBHAI BAROT NA NA NA 704-A  TECHNOPARK II THAKUR VILLAGE KANDIVALI E MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30099910019510 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR NAVUR N MADHWACHAR BUILDING 11-C,204 ANITA NAGAR , KANDIVLI EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30135610081737 1100 04-JAN-2026
SARALADEVI MURLI CHORAGUDI MURALI R CHOAGUDI A-201,2 ND FLOOR, SUSHI SAMIR CHS C ASHOK CROSS ROAD ASHOK NAGAR, KANDIVALIEAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30160410360417 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARAYANLAL TRIVEDI NA NA NA 306B,  SATLAJ  APTS, SAHKAR  GRAM, BEHIND  ESIS  HOSPITAL KANDIVALIEAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30074910402398 2200 04-JAN-2026
MUDIKARAN VIBHAKARAN P KUNHAMBU MASTER POISAR  SAURABH  CHS  LTD 36706  SAMTA  NAGAR KANDIVLI  EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30074910417641 2200 04-JAN-2026
SAMEER SHANKAR SHETTY NA NA NA EVERSHINES MILLENIUM PARADISE JUPITER EMP 12303 SECTOR 2 C THAKUR VILLAGE KANDIVALI EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247011208408 3300 04-JAN-2026
SHIVAJI GUNDERAO MAIKAPURE NA NA NA CO SHIRISH MALKAPURE, AKURLLI ROAD,HANUMAN NAGAR, 99B,KANDIVALI EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1301380000052805 3300 04-JAN-2026
HANS RAJ TANEJA NA NA NA 704B,7TH FLOOR,, TECHNO PARK-II, THAKUR VILLAGE,KANDIVILI EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1301380000063606 8800 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ NAGINDAS KOSAMBI NAGINDAS KOSAMBI 301 JEEVAN SHRADHA CHS LTD 2ND CROSS ROAD ASHOK NAGAR KANDIVLI EAST, MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30088814230467 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAYPRAKASH LAXMAN RANE LAXMAN VITTHAL RANE 1506 84 SAMATA NAGAR KANDIVALI EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30088814987019 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANIL PANDURANG PATWARDHAN NA NA NA A 502 ANGAN THAKUR VILLEGE , KANDIVLI E MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040099636 2200 04-JAN-2026
DISHA JAIKISHAN PUNJABI NA NA NA ROW1, VILLA 2,1ST FLOOR, JEEWAN BIMA NAGAR, BORIVALIWEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1203250000003488 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMBADATT PREMBALLABH PANT PREMBALLABH PANT B201 RAINBOW APARTMENT CROSS ROAD NO 5 IC COLONY,  BORIVILI W MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1203840000195666 550 04-JAN-2026
M SELVA RAJ NA NA NA BOB  QUARTERS EMP -46  ROOM NO 304THAKUR VILLAGE EVERSHNE  MILENIUM   FLAT KANDIVLI  E    MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30087010166259 49.5 04-JAN-2026
SMITA ASHOK PATIL ASHOK VITHAL PATIL 1 7 SIDDHARTHA NAGAR OLD NEAR OSHIRWARA BRIDGE GOREGAON WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30021410253834 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUMATI RAJAN NAIR NA NA NA 22  682 SHIV SHAKTI CO OP HSG SOCIETY SHASTRI NAGAR GOREGAON W,MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30023910899947 550 04-JAN-2026
AVINASH H GAG HARISHCHANDRA K GHAG CHL NO 146 R NO 1167 AMBEDKAR UDYAN MOTILAL NAGAR GOREGAON W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040113804 3300 04-JAN-2026
MOHAN SABNIS DATTATRAYA SABNIS BLDG NO 17 B 41 VRINDAVAN SOCIETY THANE WEST , , INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30018310627503 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHARU SUBRAMANIAN NA NA NA 57304 AUDUMBAR VASANT VIHAR 2ND POKHRAN ROAD THANE W INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30075710767934 3300 04-JAN-2026
T R BANUMAHI T R AJENDAN 51B44 BRINADAVAN SOCIETY THANE WEST , DIST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30009511025036 1100 04-JAN-2026
JYOTI UTTAM INGLE NA NA NA A 1 PLOT 502 RUTU PARK, NEAR VRINDAVAN BUS STOP, THANE WEST, MAHARASHATRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30226911951522 88 04-JAN-2026
KAMLESH VEERA MINAT VEERA MINAT B-210, PAWAR NAGER , POKHARAN ROAD , NO2, THANE WEST  , MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1201090001397549 1045 04-JAN-2026
MEGHRAJ RAMCHANDRA ADHIKARI RAMCHANDRA ADHIKARI ADHIKARI CHAWL ROOM NO 1 GOKULDAS WADI KOPAT THANE THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1201090003249148 550 04-JAN-2026
SHRINATH RAGHAVAN IYENGAR NA NA NA B 6 VIJAY NAGARI ANNEX FLAT NO 61 G B ROAD WAGHBIL NAKA THANE WEST MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1601010000301803 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHAGAT BHIMRAO KISANRAO BHAGAT KISANRAO SITARAM F-605, SUMER CASTLE CASTLE MILL , THANE W INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30267930401736 2200 04-JAN-2026
G MOHANAN PILLAI NA NA NA 12501 MRIDULA VASANT LEELA KAVESAR GHOD BUNDER ROAD THANE THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30247040114567 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANOHAR SHRIKRISHNA LIMAYE SHRIKRISHNA GOVIND LIMAYE 211,  SUCHETA  SOCIETY BHASKAR  COLONY,  KOPRI  ROAD, NAUPADA,  THANE  WEST , INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30074910434985 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAGAR MANOHAR HARCHEKAR MANOHAR S HARCHEKAR 11 ANUBHAV RAM MARUTI ROAD THANE THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30133019497323 2200 04-JAN-2026
RATNAMALA VIJAY SAWANT NA NA NA C1401 SAROVAR DARSHAN TOWERS NEAR TMC PANCHPAKADI THANE W INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30247040100433 4400 04-JAN-2026
DIGAMBER K HUSE NA NA NA 501, ANANDKIRTI NO 1 SUBHASH NAGAR, CHENDANI KOLIWADA OPP MARINE POLICE WORK SHOP THANE EAST INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30048410563770 2200 04-JAN-2026
ASHA MAHENDRASINGH KOTHARI NA NA NA 340, DAULAT NAGAR THANE EAST , THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1203990000028697 1100 04-JAN-2026
DADA KHASHABA KHATAL KHASHABA ABAJI KHATAL C 28, SUMITRA FARROW NAGAR CO OP HSG SOCIETY LTD, LUISWADI, THANE WEST INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30023911166146 2200 04-JAN-2026
NILESH DATTATRAY LOHOTE DATTATRAY LAXMAN LOHOTE 212 SUNDARAM BUILDING PADWAL NAGAR WAGLE ESTATE THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30051314331078 121 04-JAN-2026
RAMJIT RAJBALI BHAGAT RAJBALI BHAGAT FLAT NO 506 BUILDING NO 7 AMRUT AANGAN PHASE-II M P RD PARSIK NAGAR KHAREGAON KALWA THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30133018542866 1100 04-JAN-2026
RATNA RAMIREDDY REDDY BRAHMMA SUBBIAH REDDY FLAT NO 19, 5TH FLR, VISHRAM GIRI, NR AYAPPA TEMPLE SHREE NAGAR, THANE WEST THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1204470000356257 77 04-JAN-2026
PRASANNA PRABHAKAR MAYEKAR PRABHAKAR RAMJI MAYEKAR SIDDHAGIRI, GB ROAD NEXT TO CINEWONDER KAPURBAWDI THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30036010262490 3300 04-JAN-2026
PRATAP VITTHAL KOLI NA NA NA RACHANA PARK,BLDG NO9, RNO 306,MANORAMA NAGAR, DHOKALI,KOLSHED ROAD, THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1201680100007038 1100 04-JAN-2026
ALOKE KUMAR DAS KUTISWAR DAS CO- K DAS,  SREE  NAGAR CHUNURI  PARA,  G N ROAD PO-  RANAGHAT DIST- NADIA INDIA WEST BENGAL NADIA DPID-CLID-IN30611490263880 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJIT KUMAR SINHA LATE KSHITISH CHANDRASINGHA VILLAGE-GHUGIA POST-CHAKDAHA NADIA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL NADIA DPID-CLID-IN30039411460362 2200 04-JAN-2026
SWAPAN PAUL ANIL PAUL 22643 GAYESHPUR PO GAYESHPUR PS KALYANI DT NADIA INDIA WEST BENGAL NADIA DPID-CLID-IN30125028624495 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAGANNATH ORANG LATE SADHAK ORANG VILL BAKESWAR PO NEPALGUNG , DIST SOUTH 24 PARGANAS NEPAL NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30125028631765 4400 04-JAN-2026
SMARAJIT JOARDAR LATE UDIT KUMARJOARDAR 50,KALIANIBAS MAIN ROAD BARRACKPORE PO-NONACHANDANPUKUR DIST-24 PGNS N INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30077310113142 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUKANTA ROY LATE SURESH CHANDRAROY C1 SUNDIA HOUSING ESTATE PO JAGATDAL 24 PARGANAS INDIA WEST BENGAL BARRACKPORE DPID-CLID-IN30048411289045 110 04-JAN-2026
V BHARATHI D VASAN 7 PHASE I WOOD CREEK COUNTER GANAPATHYPURAM ST THOMAS MOUNT POST CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413741260 5500 04-JAN-2026
V RAJARAM NA NA NA DNO- 13 KAMARAJAN NEDUNCHALAI NEW NO- 84 CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413741670 1100 04-JAN-2026
S THIYAGARAJAN NA NA NA 48 FFA THIRUVALLUVAR 3RD STREET NESAPAKKAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30009510828159 275 04-JAN-2026



AJAY KUMAR SINGH YADUNATH SINGH NO - 35, VADUNATHI NAGAR EXTN KOLATHUR CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-1201910100730619 825 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNAMURTHY NA NA NA B 11 PARK ROAD ONGC COLONY ANNA NAGAR WEST EXTN CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30051311869579 1100 04-JAN-2026
R THANASEKAAN NA NA NA 123 NIRMALA NAGAR PUDUKOTTAI ROAD THANJAVUR TAMILANADU INDIA TAMIL NADU THANJAVUR DPID-CLID-IN30247040095280 4400 04-JAN-2026
S T OBANNIHY NA NA NA NO 82 5TH CROSS BHELPUR THIRUVERUMBUR TRICHY TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPALLI DPID-CLID-1204450000402883 3575 04-JAN-2026
R VIJAYAKUMAI NA NA NA 9, KAMALA NAGAR, , , MADURAI INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI DPID-CLID-IN30226911067986 1100 04-JAN-2026
NACHIYAMMAI K NA NA NA FOURTH HOUSE  FOURTH FLOOR APARNA PARADISE PARTHASARATHY STREET S S COLONY  MADURAI INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI DPID-CLID-IN30163740114609 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJASEKAR P KR PERIASAMY 18, VEERAPANDIAPURAM WEST  ST, DEVAKOTTAI  SIVAGANGAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU SIVAGANGA DPID-CLID-1201160000017431 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUNDARAM G NA NA NA OLD NO 3215 NEW NO 3315, LAKSHMI MILL COLONY, SEMMIPALAYAM PALLADAM TK COIMBATORE TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-1204470001209988 38.5 04-JAN-2026
THOMAS JOSEPH NA NA NA KUDAKKACHIRA HOUSE KOLAYAD KANNUR , INDIA KERALA KANNUR DPID-CLID-IN30023911333957 1100 04-JAN-2026
PANANGHAT MURALEEDHARAN SANKARAN NAIR SREEPADMAM NEW BAZAR VENGERI PO KOZHIKODE KERALA INDIA KERALA KOZHIKODE DPID-CLID-1204470000560434 759 04-JAN-2026
K M DINESAN NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD INDANE BOTTLING PLANT CHELARI THENHIPALAM POST MALAPPURAM INDIA KERALA MALAPPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413725406 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUHAMMED KURUKKANALUKKAL NA NA NA KURUKKANALUKKAL HOUSE KANNAMANGALAM VIA A R NAGAR MALAPPURAM DT KERALA INDIA KERALA MALAPPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30039416434373 209 04-JAN-2026
VIBIN STANLEY NA NA NA PULIMUGHATHHOUSE T 11 92, N G O QUARTERS MUNDUPARAMBA PO MALAPPURAMDT  KERALA INDIA KERALA MALAPPURAM DPID-CLID-IN30039415952216 550 04-JAN-2026
SALOMI STANE NA NA NA 442,MANIYAKKU PUDUKKAD , THRISSUR KERALA INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-1202390000213791 550 04-JAN-2026
OMANA KOCHUMON KOCHUMON M K CO K S JINAN KURULY HOUSE PONNUKKARA  POST TRICHUR DISTT INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-IN30163740478746 3850 04-JAN-2026
AKHIL T S NA NA NA THEKKOOT HOUSE TRIKKUR P O PONNUKKARA THRISSUR INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-IN30163740493095 825 04-JAN-2026
JAMSHED M K M K ABDULAJEED MUKKENDATH HOUSE PUNA CHAVAKKAD TRICHUR INDIA KERALA THRISSUR DPID-CLID-IN30163740300612 550 04-JAN-2026
REENA P K NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD KERALA STATE OFFICE PANAMPILLY NAGAR COCHIN INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30039413535799 5599 04-JAN-2026
AJAYAKUMAR M N K NARAYANAN PILLAI MUNDANGAMPURAM HOUSE 2276, KOOVAPPADY P O PERUMBAVOOR ERNAKULAM KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-1202390000252343 1100 04-JAN-2026
BINDOSH PAUL P A OULOSE MANAVALAN HOUSE PULIYANAM P O , , ANGAMALY KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-IN30021411439000 22 04-JAN-2026
DICKSON MICHAEL P A MICHEL PARATHAZHATHU HOUSE PANNOOR P O KARIMANNOOR THODUPUZHA INDIA KERALA IDUKKI DPID-CLID-IN30023911850312 2200 04-JAN-2026
CHERIAN K MAMMEN NA NA NA KIZHAKEMURI KANJIRAPPALLY , KOTTAYAM, KERALA INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM DPID-CLID-IN30189510548226 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ JOSE NA NA NA ELLATTU H KADAVOOR P O SOUTH PUNNAMATTOM KOTHAMANGALAM KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM DPID-CLID-1203280000137243 638 04-JAN-2026
SAJEEV J NA NA NA SANJEELA MANZIL POWER HOUSE WARD ALAPPUZHA ALAPPUZHA KERALA INDIA KERALA ALAPPUZHA DPID-CLID-1202390000210446 1100 04-JAN-2026
VARGHESE N K NA NA NA 26287  ISPAT CHERUKATTUSSERIL KAVUMBHAGOM THIRUVALLA INDIA KERALA PATHANAMTHITTA DPID-CLID-IN30023911304927 2750 04-JAN-2026
JAYASHANKARA LATE SONNAPPA NO 45 A-80 LAKSHAYA GROUND FLOOR 1ST CROSS MUNESHWARA BLOCK P G HALLI BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810191866 1100 04-JAN-2026
KATEEL SURESH SHETTY KATEEL VASU SHETTY HARIDKA KRIPA KIRANA BAITHURLY KUDUPU POST , BENGALURU KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA DAKSHINA KANNADA DPID-CLID-1204720002606101 110 04-JAN-2026
MOUSUMI DEY PROVAT KUMAR BARDHAN 11D GOBINDA SARKER LANE NEAR HIND CINEMA , KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30021413080462 2293.5 04-JAN-2026
MD PARVEZ ALAM MANOWAR HOSSAIN 161H2 SIR SYED AHMED ROAD PHULBAGAN ROAD KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30051313595446 110 04-JAN-2026
SUJATA KUNDU TAPAN KUMAR KUNDU 10P ATAL SUR ROAD , , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30095810011379 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUSILA S NA NA NA B 18 KOUSALYA APARTMENT VAYALUR ROAD PUTHUR TRICHY TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPALLI DPID-CLID-1304140004439638 1034 04-JAN-2026
LAKSHMANAN V NA NA NA 76621 SHANMUGAM STREET K K NAGAR , TIRUCHIRAPALLI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPALLI DPID-CLID-IN30021411126809 2046 04-JAN-2026
BHAGCHAND JAIN RAJ KUMAR JAIN CO NATIONAL ELECTRIC STORES , FANCY BAZAR GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30125028927306 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAVEEN MORE BANUWARI LAL BANI CHOUDHARY NATUN SARANIA SILPUKHURI GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30177412336170 550 04-JAN-2026
MANMATH NATH SETHI LAXMIDHAR SETHI PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK N E ZONAL OFFICE G S ROAD BHANGAGARH GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30125028442282 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEOKINANDAN KEDIA LT J KKEDIA C O HYDEL EQUIPMENTS 97 2ND FLOOR DR B K KAKOTI ROAD ULUBARI, GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30125028735020 1100 04-JAN-2026
PREMLATA DEVI SETHIA RAI CHAND BAID SETHIA NIWAS N S ROAD FATASIL BHARALUMUKH KAMRUP GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30177411365281 1100 04-JAN-2026
HITESH DEKA BHADORAM DEKA MODERN BOOK STALL FATASHIL AMBARI UJJALA MARKET FATASHIL BAZAR GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-1201090003487310 99 04-JAN-2026
RABIN MEDHI LATE HABIRAM MEDHI C O SRI UTTAM DAS SANTIPUR OPP ASHRAM ROAD PO GUWAHATI DIST KAMRUP ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30125028483799 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHARMISTHA PAUL SRI RAMENDRA CHANDRAPAUL CO  RADHESHYAM  BHAWAN JOYMATI  NAGAR    BYE LANE  NO 1 NEAR  BABLI BEAUTY PARLOUR PANDU  GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30125028893570 2200 04-JAN-2026
NABA KANTA DAS LATE MOTI RAMDAS MEDICAL DEPARTMENT IOC GR POST NOONMATI SIVSAGAR INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413613139 1100 04-JAN-2026
SIKHAMONI KONWAR NA NA NA JYOTI NAGAR WEST P O BAMUNIMAIDAM KAMRUP GUWAHTI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30125028858124 990 04-JAN-2026
RATUL DOLOI LATE BOPARAM DOLOI PHYSICAL PLANT A A U KHANAPAKA GUWAHATI UNITED KINGDOM NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30177410393164 264 04-JAN-2026
JAGAT PRASAD BARUAH TONKESWAR BARUAH NABIN NAGAR , , GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30177411351587 2200 04-JAN-2026
D M SINGH NA NA NA HOUSE NO 28 BANIPUR PATH KAILASH NAGAR BELTOLA GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30155720927682 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHRI MRIDUL SAIKIA LATE JADU SAIKIA BIBIJAN GAON PO TITABAR NEAR TOWN HIGH SCHOOL ASSAM INDIA ASSAM JORHAT DPID-CLID-IN30125028618199 1100 04-JAN-2026
BINAYAK BHATTACHARYYA BIBHU DUTTA BHATTACHARYYA BINAYAK BHATTACHARYYA REGD OFF WARREN TEA LTD DEOHALL T E,PO-HOOGRIJAN TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA WEST BENGAL PARGANAS  KOLKATA DPID-CLID-1201090000222195 4950 04-JAN-2026
RATUL SAIKIA PUNESWAR SAIKIA MOHMARI VILLAGE POST OFFICE KATHAL GURI DISTRICT DIBRUGARH ASSAM INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30247040099256 2200 04-JAN-2026
LIPIKA SAHA DAYAL HARI SAHA SHIBNAGAR TOWN AGARTALA SUB DIV SADAR DIST WEST TRIPURA AGARTALA TRIPURA INDIA TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA DPID-CLID-1201860000183753 33 04-JAN-2026
EKNATH KONDAJI WAJE KONDAJI BHAGOJI WAJE B 2004 SHRUTI PARK KOLSHET ROAD DHOKALI THANE WEST INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30133018590647 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJAN R SILAM RAMCHANDRA RAJARAM SILAM C 403 RUNWAL ESTATE GHODBUNDER ROAD OPP LAWKIM CO CHITALSAR THANE WEST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30247040099556 2200 04-JAN-2026
RADHA BALAKRISHNAN NA NA NA A 701 PRINCETON HIRANANDANI ESTATE GODBUNDER ROAD THANE W INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30247040110757 2200 04-JAN-2026
SABLE TUKARAM BHAU SABLE BHAU SAVALIRAM GAJANAN BALU DARE ANAND KOLIWADA MUMBRA THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30082911031539 4400 04-JAN-2026
KAUR KAMLESH SUKHDEV SING C 3 20-100 ONGC COLONY C B D BELAPUR , NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1203320000740036 66 04-JAN-2026
SHALIGRAM GAJADHAR MISHRA MRGAJADHAR MISHRA E-45,SECTOR-1,CBD BELAPUR, NAVI MUMBAI , NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1301190300001191 2200 04-JAN-2026
NIRMAL SINGH NA NA NA C31884, ONGC COLONY, CBD SECTOR NO1, NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1301380000047250 2200 04-JAN-2026
MANGALA MADHAV JADHAV NA NA NA C-313,FLAT NO44, ONGCCOLONY, SECTOR-1,CBD NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1301380000049564 2200 04-JAN-2026
IQBAL AHMED SHAIKH ABDUL RASID SHAIKH C3-1238, ONGC COLONY SECTOR-1 CBD BELAPUR NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1301380000051003 2200 04-JAN-2026
DEVENDER DUTT MANGAIN KRITH R MANGAIN SAI SADGURU BLDG FLATNO 503 SECTOR 9 CBD BELAPUR NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1301380000051723 2200 04-JAN-2026
MRIDULA JHA SMRUTI RANJAN JENA QR NO C3 14 53  CO S R JENA ONGC COLONY CBD  BELAPUR NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30267933220965 2200 04-JAN-2026
RANJIT CHAKRABORTY KAMAL BANDHU CHAKRABORTY E 9 96 ONGC COLONY , SECTOR I CBD BELAPUR NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30247040097033 4400 04-JAN-2026
MOHAN S KARKERA NA NA NA VISHNU HSG, ROW HOUSE NO 3, PLOT NO13, SECTOR 3 KOPAR KHAIRNE , NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30009510883495 2200 04-JAN-2026
GUJARE TUKARAM DADU NA NA NA B3101 ONGC COLONY NEAR S T BUS STAND URAN NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30051310251567 2200 04-JAN-2026
KASHINATH PARSURAM GHARAT NA NA NA AT AND PO NAGAV TAL URAN , DIST   RAIGAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30009510781247 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY RAGHUNATH DHANORKAR RAGHUNATH DHANORKAR GTPS MSEB COLONY TYPE II 46 BOKADVIRA TAL URAN RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-1204470003191100 550 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA EKNATH JOSHI EKNATH KAMALYA JOSHI 5 KISHOR KUNJ APTS NR OLD STATE BANK OF INDIA KOTNAKA URAN RAIGAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30247040113718 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAVINDRA GAJANAN WANKHADE GAJANAN WANKHADE A 4-101 ONGC COLONY URAN NAVI MUMBAI DIST RAIGAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30247040140595 1100 04-JAN-2026
KEDAR ASHOK DIGHE NA NA NA JN4 BLDG NO-11 FLAT NO-2 SECTOR-9 VASHI NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30311610520118 440 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA PRABHAKARRAO HUSHE PRABHAKARRAO SAKHARAM HUSHE A 404 SILICON TOWER, PLOT- 46 SECTOR 30 AVASHI, NEAR SAMNA HALL PRESS, VASHI NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30226910786757 341 04-JAN-2026
SANIKA SAMIR SAKPAL SAMIR SAKPAL FLAT NO-105, PLOT NO-103 E-WIN SIDHESHWAR CO-HSG SOCIETY SEC- KHOPARKHERNA NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1201910101350477 440 04-JAN-2026
SHEETAL SUBHASH GAMRE SUBHASH RAMCHANDR GAMRE C 13, MUMBAI CHS, PLOT 12, SECTOR-17, VASHI, NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30088814744655 110 04-JAN-2026
VISHAL JAYSING GAWDE JAYSING GAWDE AMRAPALI,B3-1,SECTOR-16,VASHI NAVI MUMBAI , NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201090700050050 401.5 04-JAN-2026
ANNU SUSAN NAIR NA NA NA MORAJ RESIDENCY, G-3, 102, SPINAL BUILDING, PLOT - 1 SECTOR- 16, OFF PALM BEACH RD VASHI E, NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201130000126828 880 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA SANT BAKHSHLAL B 502  BALAJI TOWERS SECTOR 30A VASHI NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30036022164698 2200 04-JAN-2026
VISHWA MOHAN KAPIL DURGA DUTTA 301 STATION VIEW SANPADA PLT 19 , SECTOR 30 VASHI NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-IN30247040172759 11000 04-JAN-2026
ALIYA ASKARI NAVED ASKARI F 506 ARMY COLONY NERUL , NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30036010088927 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL PANDURANG ADSULE PANDURANG LAXMAN ADSULE NEW HEAVAN CO OP HSG SOC I79 02 SECTOR 4 NERUL NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30051310745113 4400 04-JAN-2026
SHOBHA HIRALAL SONAWANE HIRALAL LAXMAN SONAWANE A-202 SINHGAD CO OP, HOUSING SOC PLOT 23, SECTOR 42A, NERUL W NAVI MUMBAI NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1201090700065012 1078 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA IYER NA NA NA A13 TATA PRESS EMPLOYEES CHS LTD SECTOR 15 NERUL NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30112716889765 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHWINI HRIDAYNATH BHAT HRIDAY NATH BHAT FLAT NO4, C41 JNDT TOWNSHIP SECTOR 2, NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30023910780288 2200 04-JAN-2026
MEERA UPADHYAY RAM NARESH UPADHYAY A-658, JNPT TOWNSHIP, SEC-1, , NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30611420905453 550 04-JAN-2026
PRAVIN BHOGILAL VAKHARIA BHOGILAL CHHAGANLAL VAKHARIA 12 SANSKRUTI CHS PLOT NO 10 SECTOR 6 AIROLI NEW BOMBAY MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1203600001044020 258.5 04-JAN-2026
RATNA VITHAL BHOSALE NA NA NA SHIVNERI CHS, C-3,O3,SECTOR-10, AIROLI NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1301380000083561 2200 04-JAN-2026
BALASUBRAMANIAM CHEELAIH PILLAI NA NA NA KASHMIR JYOT 2ND FLOOR C-12 NR TEMPA RD BHAYANDER WEST DIST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30247011126881 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOPAL LAL SAMBHARIA NA NA NA B - 205 POONAM DARSHAN NEAR KIRAN APT NAVGHAR ROAD BHAYANDER EAST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30099910043094 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHANWARLAL BHANBHERU LATE SHRI SITARAMJIBHANBHERU 19-B, SAGAR KIRAN NAVGAR ROAD BHAYANDAREAST DIST THANE , INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30074910229974 5500 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH CHANDER IPANCHAL ISHWARLAL PANCHAL B204,TIRUPATI APTS,NAVGHAR ROAD , , BHAYANDEREAST INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30074910301279 2200 04-JAN-2026
DHIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH SHOBHNATH SINGH 307 NEW SHANTI NIWAS CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY B BUILDING B WING RAWAL NAGAR CABIN ROAD BHAYANDER EAST INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30051310516950 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHHAYA JAIN PHOOLCHAND JAIN 102 1ST FLOOR ANGAD VILLA KASTURI PARK NAVGHAR ROAD BHAYANDER EAST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30160410524113 1100 04-JAN-2026
GURUDAYAL SINGH SITA RAM A1, SAGARKIRAN NAVGHAR  ROAD BHAYANDER  EAST DIST  THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30074910573310 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAVEEN KUMAR TIWARI CHANDRASHEKHAR TIWARI C 3 PARAV APP MUKTIMAIDAN KRISHNABAGH MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30327010830994 550 04-JAN-2026
ANANT L SHIGWAN NA NA NA SHIV SHAKTI DARSHAN 105, B WING,NEAR JESAL PARK, CHANDAN PARK,BHAYANDER E THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1202300001085020 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP MITHALAL SHAH MITHALAL SHAH B209 BINDU CO OP SOC SANTINAGAR 60 FIT X ROAD BHAYNDER EAST THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1202990003823931 302.5 04-JAN-2026
MAHESHCHAND LAXMIDATT BHATT NA NA NA A301 SONAL APARTMENTS CABIN ROAD BHAYANDER E MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1301380000050373 2200 04-JAN-2026
LUIS DADA MHANKALE DADA MHANKALE JAISAI PRASAD APT A4401 B P TALAO RD BHAYENDER EAST , INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30133017282854 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHONGALE SANJAY LAXMAN BHONGALE LAXMAN BHIKAJI 214D NIRMAL APR NAVGHAR ROAD BHAYANDER E DIST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30247040096764 2200 04-JAN-2026
N A JMES N K ATHOY C 211 RUKMINI APRT NR HOLYCROSS SCHOOL BHAYENDAR EAST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30247040100884 2200 04-JAN-2026
GANGARAM SUDKOJI GHANEKAR NA NA NA B12 UJWAL DARSHAN CO OP HSG SOC NALASOPARA WEST SAMEL PADA AT UMRALE TAL VASAI DIST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30133017094094 1100 04-JAN-2026
RINA SARKAR NA NA NA ICHHAPUR ROAD NIRANJAN NAGAR 2 NOWPA RA 24 PGS NR SUBHASH VIDHYA PITH ICH HAPUR WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30048416640915 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIMAL CHANDRA DAS JADAV CHANDRA DAS 649 DIGHARA CHARA BAGAN PO DUTTAPUKUR DIST NORTH 24 PGS WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL BARRACKPORE DPID-CLID-1203840000391570 550 04-JAN-2026
PURNIMA MONDAL KRISHNA PADA MONDAL CHANDPARA BAZAR, , , NORTH 24 PARGANAS INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30210510283347 550 04-JAN-2026
GANAPATI S BHAT NA NA NA 18 1 13TH CROSS VYALIKAVAL MALLESHWARAM BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30292710226102 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRATAB KUMAR NS KRISHNAN NAIR MM NO 20 4 TH CROSS MALLESWARAM BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30061010409467 550 04-JAN-2026
UMESH H HANUMANTHAPPA R NO 141  2ND FLOOR 4TH CROSS  PIPELINE BASAPPA GARDEN,  MALLESHWARAM BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810431022 55 04-JAN-2026
MADHU MURALI A PULLALAH BABU ADAPA KODANDARAMAPURAM NO 44 12TH CR 1ST MAIN MALLESHWARAM , BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1304140002294982 110 04-JAN-2026
RAMU GUDIMETLA GOPAL KRISHNA SBI LIFE INSURANCE CO LTD 7TH CROSS MALLESHWARAM , BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30051320493396 104.5 04-JAN-2026
NARASIMHAIAH L NA NA NA NO 131 6TH MAIN PALACE GUTTAHALLI BANGALORE NORTH MALLESWARAM BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30131322087890 550 04-JAN-2026
K SHANAR SHANARNAIRY NAGAPPA NAIRY NO 224-2 NEW NO 57 3RD MAIN MARGOSA ROAD MALLESWARAM BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630149246 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNENDU CHAUDHURI NA NA NA 110 INDRAPRASTHA POST HRIDAYPU BARSAT WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30039413699560 330 04-JAN-2026
SANDIP KONAR GOPAL CHANDRA KONAR VILL AND PO DAFARPUR PS DOMJUR , DIST HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH DPID-CLID-IN30131320824259 550 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASIS CHANDA MR SUSANTA CHANDA 61B, RUE-DE CARNOT BARABAZAR HOOGHLY CHANDANNAGAR WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY DPID-CLID-1203840000185966 110 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR SEKSARIA HANUMAN PRASAD SEKSARIA 32, NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD NR KALI MANDIR, FLAT-201, FLOOR-2ND RISHRA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY DPID-CLID-1203450000196086 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAYA RANI DEY NA NA NA GOURANGA PARA , PO- KATWA DIST- BURDWAN INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30026310149280 550 04-JAN-2026
BISWANATH CHAKRABORTY NA NA NA 60 DEBICHOUDHURANI PATH CITY CENTRE SAIL CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING COMPLEX DURGAPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN DPID-CLID-IN30177411143971 55 04-JAN-2026
RAJASREE PATRA PRASANTA PATRA VILL BRAJANATH CHAK PO-HALDIA PORT DIST-PURBA MEDINIPUR HALDIA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL PURULIA DPID-CLID-1201580000137280 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUKUMAR BAG SH RATI KANTABAG VILL- PAKURIYA PO- DEMARIHAT , PURBA MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL PURULIA DPID-CLID-1202060000398547 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANUP SARAF DIN DAYAL SARAF POST- KESIAKOLE, , , DIST - BANKURA WB INDIA WEST BENGAL BANKURA DPID-CLID-IN30210510237335 825 04-JAN-2026
ANIL DEY ALOKE NATH DEY NAMAPARA P M GALLY PO DIST PURULIA PURULIA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL PURULIA DPID-CLID-1202990005429033 1375 04-JAN-2026
BIKASH KUMAR PARAKH PARASH MAL PARAKH SAINTHIA MARWARI PATTI SAINTHIA SURI BIRBHUM BIRBHUM WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL BIRBHUM DPID-CLID-1204470000842352 88 04-JAN-2026
SATYA DEV DUTTA NA NA NA NALHATI BAZAR UTTAR NALHATI - B, NALHATI - 1 RAMPURHAT BIRBHUM WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL BIRBHUM DPID-CLID-1204630000104699 5500 04-JAN-2026
GOURAB SOM JAYANTA KUMAR SOM CO LATE BINOY BHUSAN SOM NR NETAJEE BOYS HIGH SCHOOL , SILIGURI INDIA WEST BENGAL DARJEELING DPID-CLID-IN30177413816797 22 04-JAN-2026
TAPAN KARMAKAR SH RANJIT KARMAKAR VILL AND PO- MURAGACHA DISTT- NADIA NEAR PRAGATI CHAKKRA CLUB WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL NADIA DPID-CLID-IN30231610114984 264 04-JAN-2026
SUDHANYA BASAK SURYANARAYAN BASAK BUINCHA BASAK PARA UTTAR MOUJA BUINCHA SANTIPUR NADIA INDIA WEST BENGAL NADIA DPID-CLID-IN30177416440821 187 04-JAN-2026
BIJOY NANDA SAHA NA NA NA 83 RANI BAGAN ROAD   PIL KHANA MURSHIDABAD BERHAMPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL MURSHIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30177412993019 33 04-JAN-2026
SUDHIR KUMAR SARKAR SURJYA KUMAR SARKAR MAUJA DEBIPUR PADAMAHALLA SADAKBAG BAHADURPUR JIYAGANJ , MURSHIDABAD WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL MURSHIDABAD DPID-CLID-1204470002142965 82.5 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR SINGH KRISHNADEO PRASAD SINGH L AND T LTD ECC DIVISION SAGAR DIGHI THARMAL POWER PROJECT MONIGRAM , MURSHIDABAD WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL MURSHIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30021413990119 286 04-JAN-2026
AMINUL HAQUE TARAFDER NA NA NA VILL AND PO-LAKSHMIPUL PS HABRA DIST-N 24PGS NR TARAFDARPARA JAMA MASJID MINTU KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-1204470003499628 99 04-JAN-2026
SAMSHAD KHAN IRSHAD AHMED KHAN GRAND SHOE CO MAIN ROAD CHECK POST CHAS BOKARO STEEL CITY INDIA JHARKHAND BOKARO DPID-CLID-IN30169610692352 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUHASINI SUNIT PIMPLE SUNIT P IMLE 7 A  NEW PROFESSIONAL FLATS KADMA K S LINK ROAD JAMSHEDPUR INDIA JHARKHAND PURBA SINGHBHUM DPID-CLID-IN30039413725053 1100 04-JAN-2026
KIRAN PRASAD LATE SHASHI BHUSHANSRIVASTAVA A2 SAROVAR ENCLAVE RAJA BAGAN KANKE ROAD , RANCHI INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-IN30133018553764 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUKUL KUMAR GOGOI LATE HARENDRA NATHGOGOI CO-COL M K GOGOI HQ 1 CORPS ARTY BDE CO-56 APO MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA DPID-CLID-1201080000070561 1100 04-JAN-2026
VINAYAK ROHAN NA NA NA F 76 END POINT FLATS K M C MANIPAL UDUPI KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA UDUPI DPID-CLID-IN30302853797870 550 04-JAN-2026
KAUSHIK KARUNAKARA SHETTIGAR NA NA NA 14 20 UDDINAHITLU KODAVOOR UDUPI UDUPI KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA UDUPI DPID-CLID-IN30051380041309 11 04-JAN-2026



ANJAN CHAKRABORTY NA NA NA 296, CANAL SOUTH ROAD , , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30295120006437 550 04-JAN-2026
BASKARAN M NA NA NA STATE BANK OF INDIA SALAI STREET RAMANATHAPURAM RAMANATHAPURAM TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU RAMANATHAPURAM DPID-CLID-1201090000858977 1100 04-JAN-2026
B JAWAHAR NA NA NA 46 MAHAL VADAMPOKKI STREET , , MADURAI INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI DPID-CLID-IN30051310649184 1100 04-JAN-2026
P RASANNA V PANDURENGAN 5449 PARAMESWARAN PILLAI LANE NORTH MASI STREET MADURAI INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413467869 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAVAT KUMAR TRIPATHY NA NA NA AT AND POST BIRARAM CHANDRA PUR VIA - SAKHIGOPAL DIST - PURI ORRISA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30099910019923 3300 04-JAN-2026
MANJU JAIN NA NA NA CO JAIN STORES NEW MARKET PATNA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30099910038703 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUMAN KUMAR OJHA NA NA NA FLAT NO 402 ARANYA BALBHADRA APARTMENT EAST BORING CANAL ROAD PATNA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-1204720007311068 550 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR SRI NAND KISHOREPRASAD S O SRI NAND KISHORE PRASAD NEW BIGRAHPUR NEAR COMMUNITY HALL PS   JAKKANPUR  PO   GPO PATNA  BIHAR INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30112716392077 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHA DEVI MR BHOLA PRASADGUPTA CO BHOLA PRASAD GUPTA HOUSE NO 62,  BESIDE APSARA H RAJENDRA PATH, KADAMKUAN PATNA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-1201092400009543 2200 04-JAN-2026
BHOLA PRASAD GUPTA SHIV NANDAN SHAW STD BOOTH,  BESIDE MAHADEV MISTAN  BHANDAR KADAM KUAN PATNA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-1201092400016850 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRADHAN PRASAD PANDEY RAM PUJAN PANDEY LALA SINDER LAL LANE NEAR ALAM GANJ POLICE CHOWKY GULJARBAGH PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30058910082937 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAILESH KUMAR NA NA NA CO BANK OF BARODA GULZAR BAGH BRANCH B N R COMPLEX   GUJARI PATNA CITY    PATNA   BIHAR INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30099910049569 2200 04-JAN-2026
LAL BABU CHAUDHARY NATE CHAUDHARI T P LANE PATNA CITY , PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30177411473710 550 04-JAN-2026
RAM KUMAR KARN LATE SURESH NARAYANDAS UCO BANK SMHS EXTN COUNTER DIGHAGHAT PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30039412799793 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARCHANA GHOSH PRAMOD KUMAR GHOSH AT-ADARSHNAGAR NASRIGANJ PO-DIGHA PATNA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-1203000000350408 1100 04-JAN-2026
VINOD RANJAN SINHA LATE BRAJESHWAR PRASADSINHA 5, ARA GARDEN KHAJPURA BAILEY ROAD PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30112715111512 3300 04-JAN-2026
JAISHREE RAJESH KUMAR CO SRI LAXMI NARAYAN B125 , HOUSING KANKARBAGH PATNA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-1201092400012024 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR RAMCHANDRA SINGH SHARMA G 48, PEOPLE S CO-OPERATIVE COLONY, KANKARBAGH PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30112715451111 1100 04-JAN-2026
KUMAR KAIMLAY NA NA NA 210 A, PEOPLE S CO OPERATIVE COLONY KANKARBAGH PATNA PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30112716603523 1100 04-JAN-2026
SYED SHAMIM AHMAD SYED MASWOOD AHMAD E 112, PCCOLONY KANKAR BAGH PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30112716638879 3300 04-JAN-2026
MUKESH TIWARY NA NA NA ROAD NO 2 PATEL NAGAR PATNA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30099910023664 1100 04-JAN-2026
KANAK KUMAR NA NA NA 101 A  J QUEENS PLACE PATEL NAGAR SAHADEO PATH PATNA    BIHAR INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30099910045139 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR SINHA SRI BHAGWAN SHARANSINHA EAST INDRAPURI HARIHAR RAI PATH , PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30039412799816 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM PRABESH SHARMA LATE SHEO SHARANSINGH ADARSH NAGAR COLONY ROAD NO 1 PHULWARI SHARIF PATNA BIHAR INDIA BIHAR PATNA DPID-CLID-IN30133018295658 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAVIN KUMAR SINGHANIA BHAGWATI PRASAD SINGHANIA CO- SHREE BALAJI AZAD CHOWK 33, DEOGHAR JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND DEOGHAR DPID-CLID-IN30077310232284 220 04-JAN-2026
RAPHAEL GREGORY ROBIN ALFRED GREGORY BENIADIH HOPITAL , , GIRIDIH JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND GIRIDIH DPID-CLID-1201092600193615 1100 04-JAN-2026
SRIKANT KUMAR NA NA NA CO GANESH PRASAD, AT PO- ISRI BAZAR, , DIST- GIRIDIH JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND HAZARIBAGH DPID-CLID-1203450000070311 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAURABH KUMAR CHANDRA MOHAN MISHRA RANCHI PATNA ROAD CO OPERATIVE COLONY HAZARIBAG BARKAGAON HAZARIBAGH JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND HAZARIBAGH DPID-CLID-1204720009238582 440 04-JAN-2026
BINODA NAND SINGH NAGENDRA SINGH POLICE CENTRE SHIV PURI CHOWK , HAZARIBAG INDIA JHARKHAND HAZARIBAGH DPID-CLID-IN30177415558640 451 04-JAN-2026
RAJEEV RANJAN SAHAY SRI BIRENDRA PRASAD PLOT NO 423 CO OPERATIVE COLONY BOKARO BOKARO STEEL CITY INDIA JHARKHAND BOKARO DPID-CLID-IN30125028529219 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATYADEO KUMAR BINDESHWAR THAKUR ENRIGHT HOSTEL ROOM NO 301 XLRI CAMPUS CIRCUIT HOUSE AREA JAMSHEPUR JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND PURBA SINGHBHUM DPID-CLID-1202990003165786 11 04-JAN-2026
THAKURASHOK KUMAR SINHA NA NA NA 8 AKANCHHA ENCLAVE TETAR TOLI BARIATU , RANCHI JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-1201092600249015 330 04-JAN-2026
MANGAL KUMAR GUPTA R P GUTA TATISILWAY, RANCHI , , RANCHI JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI DPID-CLID-1201092600177301 11 04-JAN-2026
JAYSHREE MURLIDHARSING PARDESHI MURLIDHARSING H PARDESI G 101 AAKASH NIDHI RAMDEO PARK NEAR SHIVAR GARDEN OFF MIRA BHAYENDER ROAD MIRA ROAD MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30075711466479 3300 04-JAN-2026
KAMLESH VADILAL RAWAL NA NA NA J-A-42, HAPPY HOME APT NO-2, SHANTI PARK, MIRA ROAD EAST THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1202940000035959 55 04-JAN-2026
PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR VERMA NA NA NA D 704  SILVER OAK  KANAKIAS BEVERLY PARK  OPP MIRA ROAD MAIN POLICE STAT MIRA ROAD E THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30267933276168 1650 04-JAN-2026
PRITHIVISH SUSHIL MUNDRA SUSHIL MUNDRA B206 VISHRANTI APARTMENT ANNAD NAGAR NEAR RENUKA NIWAS VASAI ROAD WEST THANE THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30051381972009 308 04-JAN-2026
ANANT SHANKAR UTTEKAR NA NA NA A 207 KIRAN APTS SAMELPADA NALLA SOPARA WEST , INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30154914663687 13200 04-JAN-2026
TULSIRAM BHIVA SAWANT NA NA NA EVERSHINE CITY EC40, A102 SHIVKALA VASAI EAST THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1301380000067731 2200 04-JAN-2026
BOLA DUTT PALIWAL UDIYANAND PALIWAL SAI DEEP APPARTMENT A WING 101 MADUVAN TOWNSHIP GOKHIVERA OPP EVERSHIN MAINGATE VASAI EAST DIST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30247040111680 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRASHANT SHANKAR WAGH SHANKAR VASANT WAGH ROOM NO 393 NR OLD JAIN TEMPLE AT POST AGASHI CHALPETH TAL VASAI VIRAR W DIST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30247040100659 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHAN VITHAL KOLI NA NA NA AT & POST ARNALA, VIA-VIRAR,TAL:VASAI, DIST-THANE MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1301380000059606 2200 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY MARUTI POKLE NA NA NA SHRI RAM NAGAR B N 1 B WING FLAT NO 1 ANNASAHEB VARTAK ROAD, VIRAR WEST DIST   THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30009510731537 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHIV KUMAR PARETA HARISH CHANDRA B-05, RUTURAJ  SOC NEAR  VARTAK VIDHYA MANDIR SCH VEER SAVARKAR ROAD  VIRARE MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1301380000055688 2200 04-JAN-2026
KISHOR SURYAKANT MOKASHI SURYAKANT KRISHNA MOKASHI 34 BHOIWADA BHIWANDI NEAR BHOIWADA POLICE STATION THANE DIST BHIWANDI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1301380000114498 2200 04-JAN-2026
HEMLATA DATTATRAY SHILEDAR DATTATRAY S HILEDAR A 8 NEHA CHS LTD OPP MAHIM RD VIJAY BANK PALGHAR WEST THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1203350000425381 495 04-JAN-2026
M J BHOIR JANA MAHADU BHOIR AT KOPAR POST JOHE TALUKA PEN DIST RAIGAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30247040097644 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAIN KALAWATI PRAKASH JAIN PRAKASH L CO PRAKASH EMPORIUM BAZAR PETH ROHA RAIGAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30082910925347 1100 04-JAN-2026
EMERCY DIAS ALFRED SELVEIRA H NO 408 ST ESTEVAM JUA TISWADI NORTH GOA PANJI GOA INDIA GOA SOUTH GOA DPID-CLID-1204720000153005 1100 04-JAN-2026
ROLLI FERNANDES APOLONIO FERNANDES FLAT NO C G 2 SILVER TOWERS C BEHIND CINE VISHANT AQEM MARGAO INDIA GOA SOUTH GOA DPID-CLID-IN30177411886465 550 04-JAN-2026
LAXMAN PANDURANG SALUNKE NA NA NA UPPER KHOPOLI MGROAD TAL-KHALAPUR,DIST-RAIGAD KHOPOLI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PANVEL DPID-CLID-1301380000081315 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHONDU DHARMA PATIL NA NA NA B-WING,ROOM NO-2,PRAYAG AANGAN SHILOTTAR RAICHUR,ANAND NAGAR, SURVEY NO40,SUKAPUR,PANVEL PANVEL MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY DPID-CLID-1201090000056290 550 04-JAN-2026
CHANCHAL SAHA NA NA NA GODREJ SKY GARDEN LILAC 12 VILLAGE TAKKA PANVEL DIST RAIGAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30247040096207 2200 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK LAXMAN KADU LAXMAN JAGANATH KADU SUNRISE RESIDENTIAL COMPLEX FLAT NO 14 A WING  IIIRD FLR NR GOKHALE HOSPITAL PANVEL DIST RAIGAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30247040097775 2200 04-JAN-2026
NIKHIL KUMAR JAGANNATH TIWARY 101 KRISHNA MAHAL B PLOT NO 58 SECTOR 10 NEW PANVEL NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30247040103590 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY ROHIDASRAO POTBHARE ROHIDASRAO YESHVANTRAO POTBHARE CO M M THAKUR B 7 NALANDA CHS , NR HOC COLONY PANVEL NEW MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30247040111034 1100 04-JAN-2026
AKHLESH KUMAR SHARMA HARISH CHANDRA SHARMA K-404,RAIL  VIHAR, SECTOR-4, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30087010140899 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAMOD RAJARAM BHOSLE RAJARAM K BHOSLE SHREE TOWER, PLOT NO 16, FLAT NO 703 7TH FLOOR, SECTOR - 20 NEAR SHILP CHOWK, KHARGHAR NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30009510269119 6600 04-JAN-2026
CHITTARANJAN PANIGRAHI LATE PANIGRAHI D 601 CRYSTAL COURT HIRANANDANI COMPLEX KHARGHAR NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-1202990000911804 22 04-JAN-2026
SUCHETA F DOTIWALA FIROZE DOTIWALA D 1301  CRYSTAL COURT HIRANANDANI COMPLEX SECTOR 7  KHARGHAR NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30267932899709 2200 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY RAMCHANDRA SARANG RAMCHANDRA GOPAL SARANG F 101 SRAMIK SOCIETY PLOT NO 8 SECTOR 20 KHARGHAR NEW MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30247040114637 1100 04-JAN-2026
YOGESH ISHWARCHAND SHARMA ISHWARCHAND SHARMA F- 12 3 6, SECTOR 4 E KALAMBOLI , NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30160410118044 1100 04-JAN-2026
NISHIKANT BHIKAJI EKAMBEKAR BHIKAJI JAGU EKAMBEKAR KALAMBOLI CIDCO COLONY KL53012,  SEC - 3 E , NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-1302340000020613 4400 04-JAN-2026
SAROJ KUMAR SHARMA MURALI DHAR SHARMA C 3 1561 ONGC COLONY SECTOR 1 CBD BELAPUR NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30247040100466 2200 04-JAN-2026
DURGA NATH DOLEY PURNA CHANDRA DOLEY HOUSE NO 4B S NO 744 SANJEEVANI COP SOCIETY GHORPADIGAON PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30177411388249 220 04-JAN-2026
VIVEK KAMAL SETH KAMAL MADANLAL SETH A 1 LIBERTY SOCIETY NORTH MAIN ROAD KOREGAON PARK PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1203350000036909 2750 04-JAN-2026
SUDHA RAI VINAY KANT RAI 9 MOLEDINA ROAD AURORA TOWERS PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30039413764804 2200 04-JAN-2026
KAVITA K GATHANI KISHORCHAND GATHANI 1670 SHUKRAWAR PETH , , PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30109810331804 7700 04-JAN-2026
SHRIKANT MAHADEO BINIWALE NA NA NA 595, BUDHWAR PETH BINIWALE WADA , PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1201750000135933 55 04-JAN-2026
A JGNNTH JGNNTHPRSD A GOVERTHN GOVERTHNPRSD NO29, RANGAPPA STREET CHIKKA MAVALLI , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30061010499457 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHIVA KUMAR MS SUBBARAO M N 12  1ST FLOOR    SHESH KRUPA POLICE STATION ROAD BASAVANGUDI BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810511987 275 04-JAN-2026
SHWETHA A MKM GOPINATH SOMAIAH SHETTY G 3, JYOTHI APRTMENTS, 29 H B SAMAJA ROAD, GANDHI BAZAR , BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-1204470001278438 220 04-JAN-2026
MONICA PIRGAL NA NA NA 503 FROUND FLOOR 2ND CROSS SURVEYOR STREET BASAVANGUDI BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30113526498435 3300 04-JAN-2026
GOURANGA AICH PROFULLA CHANDRA AICH VILL DIGHARA PO DUTTAPUKUR , DIST NORTH 24 PARGANAS INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30048412416138 55 04-JAN-2026
SATYENDRA NATH DEY LATE JANENDRA NATHDEY SREENAGAR    BLO CK-- 1 -- KALIMANDIR   ROAD MADHYAMGRAM DIST--- 24 PARGANAS N INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30611490219738 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHOLANATH NASKAR LATE KALIPADA NASKAR BAISHNAB PARA ROAD P S AND P O BARUIPUR 24 PARGANAS SOUTH , INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30036021317093 8800 04-JAN-2026
SHYAMAL KUMAR MITRA ASHOKE KUMAR MITRA 18A BIREN ROY ROAD EAST , , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30039413675418 2200 04-JAN-2026
JYOTIRMAYA PANDA PITAMBAR PANDA CHANDITALA BUDGE BUDGE SARANGABAD 24 PG S INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30039413699553 1100 04-JAN-2026
SWAPAN KUMAR NASKAR SUBAL CHANDRA NASKAR VILL CHALKGOPAL PO BUITA PS BUDGE BUDGE DIST 24 PARAGANAS INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30039413760830 2200 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR ROYCHOWDHURY NA NA NA S, 130, A P NAGAR CHANDMARI SONAPUR 24 PARGANAS SOUTH KOLKATA 150 INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30048411577410 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAYDEV GHOSH LATE BICHARAM GHOSH EAST GHOSH PARA AMTALA  PO-KANNYANAGAR DIST-24 PARGANAS SOUTH KANNYANAGAR INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30039411994126 2200 04-JAN-2026
RADHA KANTA MONDAL RAMPADA MONDAL VILL BIJOYMANPUR PO PACHIM CHAMNI PS BISHNUPUR DIST 24 PARGANAS  SOUTH INDIA WEST BENGAL BARRACKPORE DPID-CLID-IN30131320675343 1100 04-JAN-2026
DWIJAPADA MONDAL NA NA NA MAJHER PARA, KRISHNARAMPUR BISHNUPUR, 24PGSS , INDIA WEST BENGAL PARGANAS  KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30095810046348 1100 04-JAN-2026
SREE ANIL MONDAL LATE GOVINDA CHANDRAMONDAL 26 LASKARPUR PURBA PARA PS SONARPUR , DIST 24 PARGANAS S INDIA WEST BENGAL BARRACKPORE DPID-CLID-IN30125028454253 2200 04-JAN-2026
DEBENDRA KUMAR NAYAK BANSIDHAR NAYAK JAYDEV VIHAR PART BHUBANESHWAR NAYAPALLI KHURDA BHUBANESHWAR INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30177410748160 1611.5 04-JAN-2026
VINAYAKA K V ANANTHA VERNEKAR NO 4541 BEHIND M B KERI DEVANAGIRI GAS AGENCY ROAD DAVANGERE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE DPID-CLID-IN30023912042126 220 04-JAN-2026
VANAJAKSHI G S D B VEERAPPA 2832  III MAIN II CROSS  S S LAYOUT B BLOCK DAVANGERE INDIA KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE DPID-CLID-IN30214810253785 1100 04-JAN-2026
TARAMANI V H C B KOTRESH STATE BANK OF MYSORE NITTUVALLI BRANCH NITTUVALLI DAVANGERE INDIA KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE DPID-CLID-IN30214810351670 550 04-JAN-2026
NATARAJ RADHAKRISHNA SETTYKAPINISETRA R S KAPINIETA 383, 1ST MIAN 1ST CROSS NIJALINGAPPA EXTN DAVANGERE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE DPID-CLID-1203070000192476 1100 04-JAN-2026
SIVANANDA SWAMI PM HOLEBASAVAIAH P M NO 16716 SREE GURU KRUPA VIDYANAGAR DAVANAGERE INDIA KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE DPID-CLID-IN30192630355862 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJIVE KUMAR JAIN RAJNISH KUMAR JAIN 287, NORTHWOOD DR OAKVILLE ON , , CANADA CANADA NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30064410288728 2200 04-JAN-2026
PULINCHERRY SREEVATSAN NAIR C SHANKARAN NAIR KHALEEJ TIMES PO BOX 11243 DUBAI UAE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30023910765272 7700 04-JAN-2026
RAM DHAN MEENA SH PUNI RAMMEENA MAHAPAT WALI DHANI WARD NO 16 , DAUSA RAJASTHAN INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ADILABAD DPID-CLID-1201060500022151 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOKBHAI RAMANBHAI PATEL NA NA NA AT & POST: RANOLI , , AT: RANOLI GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA DPID-CLID-1202900000009985 1287 04-JAN-2026
MOHAN SINGH SANGAR DOLAT SINGH 514 N2 B-SECTOR GOVINDPURA BHEL , BHOPAL MP INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI DPID-CLID-1203160000056560 550 04-JAN-2026
DR DEEPAK MEHTA TRIBHUWANDAS MEHTA D-68,BDA COLONY ABOVE STATE BANK OF INDORE KOH-E-FIZA BHOPAL MP INDIA BIHAR BANKA DPID-CLID-1203160000177005 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAVEEN KUMAR PAWAN SINGH 74-ELDECO GREEN WOODS MALHORE ROAD CHINHAT LUCKNOW UP INDIA GUJARAT PORBANDAR DPID-CLID-1303190000034419 550 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK GUPTA NA NA NA 657-A PANKI POWER HOUSE COLONY E- BLOCK, PANKI KANPUR UP INDIA GUJARAT SABARKANTHA DPID-CLID-1303190000049968 1100 04-JAN-2026
BINU VIJAYAKUMARAN NAIR VIJAYA KUMARAN NAIR AL WATANIYAH UNITED ENGINEERING AND COWTRACTING CO LLC PINCODE 311 GALA SULTANETE OF OMAN MUSCAT OMAN MUSCAT OMAN NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30154954460388 1171.5 04-JAN-2026
CHERUKURI APPARAO CHERUKURI VENKATESWARLU BP EXPLORATION CASPIAN SEA LIMITED NEFTCHILER AVE 153 PORT BAKU XAFAR CENTER L11 113 AZ1010 BAKU AZERBAIJAN AZERBAIJAN NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30154955668159 1100 04-JAN-2026
VINAY SHARMA NA NA NA PO BOX 53 , , ABU DHABI UAE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30154956756246 550 04-JAN-2026
ANINDA MAJI UTPAL KUMAR MAJI PO BOX 11051 , , DUBAI UAE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30154956768400 550 04-JAN-2026
SATYAM KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR 709 JOPE CT PARABURDOO WA 6754 PARABURDOO AUSTRALIA AUSTRALIA AUSTRALIA NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30302864554288 1292.5 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH VYAS NA NA NA 313-70 TOWN CENTER COURT , , SCARBOROU NOT APPLICABLE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA NA NA DPID-CLID-1208160013630416 1215.5 04-JAN-2026
RAMANATHAN S NA NA NA POST BOX 789 RUWI POSTA CODE 112 , AL AZAIBA MUSCAT OMAN NA NA DPID-CLID-1207830000177091 1430 04-JAN-2026
AFTAB FILLY PITHAWALA FILLY SORABJI PITHAWALA FLAT 519 AL GHOZLAN 2 E  AND W SUB MTR 383 EMIRATES HILL SECOND PREM 383025150 PREMTY RES FLAT DUBAI  DUBAI,UAE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30302865425894 13200 04-JAN-2026
AFTAB FILLY PITHAWALA FILLY SORABJI PITHAWALA FLAT 519 AL GHOZLAN 2 E  AND W SUB MTR 383 EMIRATES HILL SECOND PREM 383025150 PREMTY RES FLAT DUBAI  DUBAI,UAE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30302865425909 1650 04-JAN-2026
SUBRATA BHAUMIK JATINDRA NATH BHAUMIK RIFFAAL HUNAYNIYA FLAT 21 ENTRANCE 738 ROAD 0129 SOUTHERN GOVERN BAHRAIN BAHRAIN BAHRAIN BAHRAIN NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30302868301754 550 04-JAN-2026
PRINCE MATHEW PHILIP MATHEW THARAYILEATHU PHILIP 61321 ASIR , ,ABHA ASIR,SAUDI ARABIA SAUDI ARABIA NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30302866592320 550 04-JAN-2026
ARBINDOO KUMARIA MR PNKUMARIA B-45, GYANDEEP APARTMENTS, MAYUR VIHAR PHASE-I,  NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-1302080000423089 4400 04-JAN-2026
SANTHA KUMAR RAGHAVANPILLAI NA NA NA 1105 JBC 4 CLUSTER-N JUMEIRAH LAKE TOWERS , DUBAI UAE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30154954727020 3300 04-JAN-2026
BODH RAJ SWAMI BUDHRAM SWAMI D 113, IDEAL APARTMENT PLOT NO 14, POCKET 6 NASIRPUR DWARKA NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-1601010000039235 2200 04-JAN-2026
PIJUSH KANTI DAS NA NA NA AMBASADOR APT TOWER 1 UNIT 23 AFJL JAKARTA PROF DR SATR10 KUNINGAN JAKARTA JAKARTA INDONESIA INDONESIA NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30302863897816 275 04-JAN-2026
VINODAKUMARAN KANDAMANGALATH NA NA NA C-O SAUDI ARCHIRODON LTD , , JEDDAH JEDDAH SAUDI ARABIA NA NA DPID-CLID-1301240003982540 2750 04-JAN-2026
SONIA JINDAL NA NA NA 888 MANGROVE AVE SUNNYVALE 94086 , SUNNYVALE CALIFORNIA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA NA NA DPID-CLID-1207830000246199 187 04-JAN-2026
TOMCY GEORGE PULIKUNNEL GEORGE PULIKUNNEL POBOX 1543 SHARJAH UAE , UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30023910775924 1100 04-JAN-2026
NOWSHAD THOMMENVALAPPIL YAVOO THOMMENVALAPPIL YAVOO ALLIED ENTERPRISES DIP P O BOX 30069 DUBAI DUBAI UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30023913797548 990 04-JAN-2026
MOHAMMED ABDUL MUNAWERHUSSAIN ABDUL AHMED HUSSAINMOHAMMED ZAMIL P B NO 7504 JEDDAH 21474 KSA SAUDI ARABIA NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30023914139983 22 04-JAN-2026
SHIBU RADHAKRISHNAN NA NA NA PO BOX 44010 ABUDHABI ABUDHABI OTHERS UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30023914776643 825 04-JAN-2026
FAISAL KALAPPURAYIL NA NA NA PO BOX 46944 ABU DHABI U A E OTHERS UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30023915527387 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAVI KUMAR NA NA NA H NO-765 B CANARA BANK APTS SECTOR 44 A CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-1601010000085702 2200 04-JAN-2026
KRISHAN BEHARI LALSRIVASTAVA ABL SRIVASTAVA ITI LTD 201-202 ROHIT HOUSE 3-TOLSTOY MARG NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30120910001816 1100 04-JAN-2026
ISHWAR DUTT SOLANKI LATE BKSOLANKI H-478 KALI BARI MANDIR MARG NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30150810021854 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURINDER KUMAR LATE BHOOP SINGH HNO324 LADY HARDING HOSPITAL COMPOUND , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30309310029270 550 04-JAN-2026
MUKESH MAHENDRA LATE S PMAHENDRA ORIENTAL BANK HO VIGILENCE DEPARTMENT E- BLOCK, CONNAUGHT PLACE NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30078110049662 1100 04-JAN-2026
NALNI BHAN SUBASH TIKOO JK BANK G 40 CONNAUGHT PLACE NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30234910104149 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAVINDER SINGH MAKAN MANJIT SINGH MITSUI AND CO INDIA PVT LTD THE METROPOLITAN CENTRE GF HOTEL NIKKO BANGLA SAHIB ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30064410165185 5500 04-JAN-2026
SUKH PAL SINGH SURJAN SINGH PETRONET LNG LIMITED 1ST FLOOR , WORLD TRADE CENTRE BABAR ROAD,BARAKHAMBA LANE NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610941009 357.5 04-JAN-2026
KUWAR RAJ SINGH NA NA NA MS SM & SONS 23-REGAL BUILDING CONNAUGHT PLACE NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-1201170000034773 1100 04-JAN-2026
BALA DATT JOSHI CHANDRA DATT JOSHI BALLARPUR INDUSTRIES LTD 124,JANPATH , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-1201910100029778 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURESH CHAND SH RATTO RAM ONGC 8TH FLOOR JEEVAN BHARATI TOWER II CANNAUGHT PLACE NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413580633 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMRENDER KUMAR SINGH NA NA NA CO ONGC JEEVAN BHARTI BUILDING TOWER-II 124 CONNAUGHT PALACE NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413664489 2200 04-JAN-2026
G SUOPA SUOPAKUMAR GOPINATHAN NAIR O N G C JEEVAN BHARATHI BUILDING 8TH LANE TOWER II , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413749829 2200 04-JAN-2026



KAMTA PRASAD LATE BENI RAM ONGC 7TH FLOOR J B BLDG SANSAD MARG , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413751443 2200 04-JAN-2026
PREM KUMAR MEHTA NA NA NA 18 JAIN BHAWAN 12 BHAGAT SINGH MARG NEAR GOLE MARKET NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039414053744 11 04-JAN-2026
MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA M L SHARMA RMD DEPARTMENT, TIMES OF INDIA, 10, DARYA GANJ, , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30156510001826 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH RAO GAUTAM M L GAUTA E 82 THOMPSON ROAD MCD OFFICERS COLONY NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810686846 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARIS HASHMI NA NA NA D-5, 3RD FLOOR, FRONT SIDE, GALI NO 2, BATLA HOUSE, JAMIA NAGAR, NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-1302080000145127 55 04-JAN-2026
RAMESHWARI MAHESH CHAND 138 TYPE II FLATS MINOT ROAD , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039414779445 11 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA HANS RAJ SHARMA J K CORP LTD GULAB BHAWAN 3RD FLOOR REAR BLOCK 6A BAHADURSHAH ZAFAR MARG NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30036020525018 2200 04-JAN-2026
V S UBRAHMONI SH S HVAIDYANATHAN B 013 PRAGATI VIHAR HOSTEL LODHI COLONY NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30234910077633 1100 04-JAN-2026
RACHITA KHANNA ANMOL KHANNA 150 JOR BAGH , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30105510321614 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHANTI DEVI SONI SH A KSONI 42 AMRIT NAGAR SOUTH EX PART I NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30023910714385 1100 04-JAN-2026
P SHAM RAO P SRINIVAS RAO INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD SCOPE COMPLEX, CORE 2, LODHI ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30009510901387 2200 04-JAN-2026
PANKAJA SRIKANTH SRIKANTH R BLOCK NO 14847 LODHI COLONY LODHI COLONY NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30044110903229 550 04-JAN-2026
ANJANEYULU BODAVULA RAMAIAH BODAVULA AKASH OFFICER MESS JAKIR HUSSAR MARG AIR FORCE OFFICER MESS AF STATION NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413282234 1100 04-JAN-2026
BINOY SANKAR CHAKRAVARTY S CHAKRAVARTY INDIAN OIL CORPORATION IS DEPTT CORE 2 SCOPE COMPLEX LODHI ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413535118 1100 04-JAN-2026
S KANNAN B SUNDARA PANDIAN INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LIMITED CORPORATE OFFICE SCOPE LODI ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413581509 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHARAT SHARMA LATE R KSHAMA 151 LODHI ROAD COMPLEX , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413582227 4400 04-JAN-2026
S C RIVATAVA LATE SRI ANIRUDHLAL ROOM NO-320 INDIAN OIL CORP LTD ADMN MANAGER REFINERIES DIVISION SCOPE COMPLEX CORE-2 LODHI ROAD  NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413584249 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHYAM MOHAN TANWAR NA NA NA IOCL 5TH FLOOR LODHI ROAD SCOPE COMPLEX NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413663953 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA LATE KUKH DEVSHARMA IOC CORE 2 ROOM NO 244 SCOPE COMPLEX LODHI ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413663979 770 04-JAN-2026
RAJINDER SINGH TONK CH RANDHIR SINGH A - 38,  PANDARA  ROAD , , NEW  DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30087020021970 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANJALI RAWAT SATISH RAWAT HNO 1064 BLOCK NO 22 LODI COLONY , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30135630046728 1100 04-JAN-2026
A SENGUPT NA NA NA C-II26, BAPA NAGAR, NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30002030189956 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMA DEVIA SHESHAGIRI RAO 1528 IIND FLOOR OLD RAJINDER NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30261110018976 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANU ROOPIKA GAGAN PAL SINGHTHAKAR 29 - B PUSA ROAD , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30156510037162 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAI KISHAN SH ROOP RAM B- 1364 DEV NAGAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30234910054785 1078 04-JAN-2026
VED PRAKASH SO LATE SARABDAYAL 6 48 WEA KAROL BAGH , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30070810076928 1100 04-JAN-2026
BILLOO CHANDAN SINGH 1411393 W E A KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30070810086285 2200 04-JAN-2026
MALTI SHARMA YASH PAUL SHARMA 6030 IIND FLOOR NEW ROHTAK ROAD DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810128629 1100 04-JAN-2026
URMIL RANI SHARMA RAJESHWAR NATH SHARMA 9954A STREET NO 5 SARAI ROHILLA NEW ROHTAK ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810199111 22 04-JAN-2026
SAROJ MITTAL NA NA NA F - 9A SHASTRI NAGAR , DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30165310203399 1100 04-JAN-2026
PARAS RAM TEJA RAM 5141 NEW BASTI ANAND PARBAT , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30223610291134 275 04-JAN-2026
JOGINDER SINGH SUNDER SINGH 14 B31 DEV NAGAR KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810414169 66 04-JAN-2026
VEENA KAPOOR MR BALRAJ KAPOOR T-36 DCM SCHOOL MARG NEW ROHTAK ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810564148 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHAN KUMAR MALHOTRA N R MALHOTA H NO 16139 GALI NO 5 JOSHI ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810653338 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRACHI GARG RAMESH CHAND GARG 711 2ND FLOOR P BASTI MILITARY  ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011811460182 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAGUN GULATI SAT PRAKASH BHASIN 85 W E A KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-1202990000541620 55 04-JAN-2026
SATINDER KUMAR JUNEJA LATE B NJUNEJA 5A13 WEA KAROL BAGH , , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413752745 2200 04-JAN-2026
NAVIN KUMAR ROOP RAM 4127 GALI NO-4 ANAND PARBAT PUNJABI BASTI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039414057024 22 04-JAN-2026
INDERJEET SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 5277 RAMJAS ROAD 1ST FLOOR KAROL BAGH DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30036020929097 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARISH CHANDER SHARMA SH PRABHU DAYALARMA K S PLASTICS 4 TH FLOOR SAIN MARKET 3007 BHADURGARH ROAD DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30234910020111 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJAY SAINI J P SAINI 3672 , MAMMAN STREET PAHARI DHIRAJ , DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30120910082046 1100 04-JAN-2026
RADHEY SHAM SH BIWA BIWANATH CO J K BANK LTD 384 390 LOCKNATH BUILDING CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30234910163607 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUSHIL KUMAR JAIN NA NA NA 2360 CHATTA SHAHJI CHAWRI BAZAR DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810409219 11 04-JAN-2026
ABHISHEK JAIN DR VED PARKASHJAIN 4003 GALI AHIRAN BAHADUR GARH ROAD DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30223610473347 275 04-JAN-2026
LALIT JAIN ILAM CHAND JAIN 1166 CHAH RAHAT JAMA MASJID DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810660947 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHAWNA JAISINGHANI MUKESH JAISINGHANI T-922 ARYA NAGAR BAGH RAOJI DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810665935 3300 04-JAN-2026
VISHNU NATH BHARGAVA B N HARGAVA 923 CHOTTA CHIPPIWARA, CHAWARI BAZAR, , DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30226911036826 286 04-JAN-2026
NITIN DEV RASTOGI RAJEEV RASTOGI CO DEV & SONS CREATIONS 770,NAI SARAK CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-1201910100050111 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANDHYA SHARMA HIRA LAL SHARMA 109, GALI MASJID TEWAR KHAN NEYA BANS DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-1201910100204588 11 04-JAN-2026
ANKUSH MITTAL ANIL MITTAL 2516-17 , CHURIWALAN , SADAK PREM NARAIN , DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-1203000000387033 22 04-JAN-2026
TARA CHAND GOYAL LATE MATRU MAL 25261 NAI WARA CHAWRI BAZAR , DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039412929886 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANMOHAN GUPTA DHANI RAM 1898 GALI LEHSWA SITA RAM BAZAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413082973 1100 04-JAN-2026
EHSAN ELAHI INAM ELAHI 827 BALLIMARAM CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413534589 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJ KUMAR BHOL SINGH 4054, GALI BARNA SADAR BAZAR , DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30087020003049 11 04-JAN-2026
KAVITA SH LAXMI NARAIN HNO 4055-64, GALI BARNA BASTI MANSA RAM , SADER BAZAR , DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30087020004027 22 04-JAN-2026
DAYA CHUNNI LAL HNO 9675, BAGH RAWJI KISHAN GANJ DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30147720059573 1100 04-JAN-2026
VARUN PAHWA ANIL PAHWA A-47-48 MALKA GANJ NEAR POST OFFICE DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30096610039507 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY KUMAR SAINI SH SAWAR MALSAINI T-74, T- HUTS BIRLA LINES, GT ROAD GHANTA GHAR DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30195910051877 1100 04-JAN-2026
PREM LATA RUSTAGI SHRI RADHEY SHAIMRUSTAGI A - 815 A IST FLOOR RANA PRATAP BAGH DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30167010084094 3575 04-JAN-2026
SHOBHA HARINDER NEGI 373 RAILWAY COLONY KISHAN GANJ DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30165310110773 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEHA GUPTA RAVI SHANKAR GUPTA 54 II FLOOR BLOCK NO-41 SINGH SABHA ROAD SHAKTI NAGAR GHANTA GHAR DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810589805 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATISH ANAND INDER RAJ ANAND K 48 K BLOCK DOUBLE STOREY PRATAP NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30021410637101 1100 04-JAN-2026
S K AMALEEWARI D SELVAKUMAR 91 VIRUDACHALAM ST NATARAJ NAGAR OPP FENNER MADURAI INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI DPID-CLID-IN30039416137869 110 04-JAN-2026
DINESH KUMAR RATHI GOVIND LAL RATHI SASWATH HOMES RH 84, PALAMI ENCLAVE NEW NATHAN ROAD NEAR RAMAKRISHNA, MADURAI INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI DPID-CLID-IN30169610303943 55 04-JAN-2026
DEB KUMAR GHOSH SIBDAS GHOSH 4B KANCHANJUNGA 5B ROBINSON STREET , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30047642372907 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHASKAR SARAF NA NA NA 20 D, BALLYGUNGE PLACE EAST , , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30297810281184 110 04-JAN-2026
SHALINI GUPTA NA NA NA DOVE LAND COURT, 3RD FLOOR FLAT NO-34 2913, BALLYGUNGE PARK ROAD KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-1201090001779696 440 04-JAN-2026
VIJAYA CHAMUNDI RAJASHEKAR NA NA NA B3, SHARDHA APARTMENTS 34 COLES ROAD FRAZER TOWN BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30023910774132 407 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH SUBBANA RAMACHANDRA NA NA NA NO 1612 NEW THIMMAIAH ROAD COX TOWN JEEVANAHALLI FRAZER TOWN BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1304140000202118 5.5 04-JAN-2026
E K GOPINATHAPANICR LATE KRISHNA PANICKER NO 133 CHARLES CAMPBELL ROAD COX TOWN BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630380434 1100 04-JAN-2026
K DEVIA DEVIARANI L KAYANI KAYANISUNDARAM NO 11 VIVIYANI SUNDARAM FRAZER TOWN BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630639304 55 04-JAN-2026
BALAJI KONDA NA NA NA NO-15, 1ST MAIN ROAD II STAGE, GOWTHAMPURAM ULSOOR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30204110069035 1100 04-JAN-2026
SARITA SINGH DRABYESHWAR NARYAN SINGH 122 SUNDARPUR BUCHCHAMAN TOWNVILL VASU DEVPUR ANCHAL DARBHANGA DARBHANGA BIHAR INDIA INDIA BIHAR DARBHANGA DPID-CLID-IN30226912469884 2486 04-JAN-2026
TRIKKUR RAMACHANDRA IYERRAMASWAMY T V RAMACHANDRAIYER P B NO 41420 JLEEB SHUYUKH , KUWAIT KUWAIT NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30108022452784 37400 04-JAN-2026
GOKUL CHAND AGARWALA BANSIDHAR AGARWALA CO MAHABIR AGARWALA HOUPEN SHARMA,FAROAD KUMARPARA GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-1202470000103284 1100 04-JAN-2026
FLAVY FERNANDES ROHAN B RFERNANDES P O BOX 56293 DUBAI UAE , UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30183810011466 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHUPENDRAKUMAR PATEL NA NA NA PO BOX 16799 DUBAI , U A E UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30021410068912 16500 04-JAN-2026
PONNUSWAMY KARTHI KEYAN K M PONNUSWAY PO BOX 24646 , DOHA QATAR QATAR NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30302853408987 1100 04-JAN-2026
ROHIT KUMAR BRIJ VEER SINGH P O BOX 121735 , , DUBAI UAE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30154954727054 110 04-JAN-2026
ABHILASH PALAKKADAN RAJAN RAJAN PALAKKADAN KUNJAN ABHILASH PALAKKADAN RAJAN PO BOX 18108 DOHA DOHA QATAR QATAR NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30302867138314 1633.5 04-JAN-2026
KAMBLE PRATIBHA ABHAY P V KBHALERAO 59 A KACHI AALI RAVIVAR PETH PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30051316788153 99 04-JAN-2026
SURYAWANSHI ANJALI SANJAY ASHOK SHANKARRAO SHINDE 39 MUMBAI PUNE RD BOPODI SURYADATTA BUILDING , PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30064410298813 110 04-JAN-2026
DIPTI MANOJ CHOPDA MANOJ PRAKASH CHOPDA 42A1B, NILGIRI APARTMENT KARVE ROAD, OPP S N D T COLLEGE ERANDAWANE PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30216410158823 110 04-JAN-2026
SADRUDDIN SHAMSUDDIN MUSANI SHAMSUDDIN JAFFARALI MUSANI LUCKY STAR MULTI SERVICES 365 SHIVAJI NAGAR OPP SHIVAJI STATUE PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30133018507950 1100 04-JAN-2026
VENKATESH MASHAL NA NA NA FLAT D556 TRIDAL NAGAR YERWADA PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30051310734062 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARSHAD DILIP JHODGE DILIP DATTATRAY JHODGE BLDG NO 14313 RAM SAHAKARI SOC PHULE NAGAR YERWADA PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30177411590152 330 04-JAN-2026
PARDESHI YOGESH UDAYBHAN NA NA NA FLAT NO 19 NAVTARANG HOUSING SOCIETY NAGAR ROAD OPP AGAKHAN PALACE YERAWADA PUNE CITY PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30039413764693 2200 04-JAN-2026
POORNANANDA SHUKLA AMELENDU SHUKLA E-552,  ARMAMENT   COLONY GANESHKHIND , PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30040910148176 1100 04-JAN-2026
GIRISH GOPAL NAGARKAR GOPAL ATMARAM NAGARKAR S 20 SWANAND SAHAJIVAN SOC 911 SAHAKARNAGAR PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30051314575979 330 04-JAN-2026
SWATI PRAKASH RANADE PRAKASH SADASHIV RANADE 1 7 SWANAND 481 SHAHU COLLEGE RD , PARVATI PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30045080327029 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAGAR P TAWARE POPAT GANPAT TAWARE SIDDHIVINAYAK KESHAR SH NO 17 CTS 431 A SOMWAR PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30051315841495 649 04-JAN-2026
SURESH GULABCHAND OSWAL GULABCHAND OSWAL 589 RASTA PETH INDRAPASTH COMPLEX C 25 4TH FLOOR PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30036022313695 1100 04-JAN-2026
JADHAV VIPUL DATTATRAYA DATTATRAYA GOVIND JADHAV NEAR SHIVSENA OFFICE SANJAY NAGAR FUGEWADI , PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30051315525885 880 04-JAN-2026
MUNAF SOLANKI MOHDYASIN SOLANKI 3 MADHAV KUNJ NILANJALI SOCIETY SOC KALYANI NAGAR PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30223610143834 55 04-JAN-2026
VASANT VAMAN JADHAV NA NA NA ICCHATRUPTI HSG SOC SR NO 481 PLOT NO 10 GANESH NAGAR VADGAON SHERI PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1203320000737517 110 04-JAN-2026
SURYAKANT KUNDLIK PATIL KUNDLIK HARI PATIL VITHAL NAGAR VADGAON SHERI VADGAON SHERI PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30088814820117 1100 04-JAN-2026
ALHAD SUHAS NAIK MR SUHAS NAIK C-2206, S NO  - 44, MAHALAXMI VIHAR BUILDING, VISHRANTWADI, PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1203000000022348 55 04-JAN-2026
AJIT DEORAM PATHARE DEORAM KASHINATH PATHARE SHOP NO 106 JAI GANESH VISHWA S NO 46 RAMESHWAR NAGAR ALANDI ROAD VISHRANTWADI CHOWK PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30133018559343 1100 04-JAN-2026
MALVANKAR ASHOK DINKAR DINKAR ATAMARAM MALVANKAR 4471 GOKHALE ROAD PREETI KUNJ BUNGLOW OPP UNITED WESTERN BANK PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30045080382924 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH P NANKANI PESSUMAL MENGHRAJ NANKANI PRASUN PARK BLDG C, OPP DEODHAR HOSPITAL FLAT NO 5, PIMPRI WAGHIRE, PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30226911041557 330 04-JAN-2026
MANISH SUNIL SATHAYE SUNIL RAMCHANDRA SATHAYE 558 SANKET MASULKAR COLONY PIMPRI PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30051310740839 781 04-JAN-2026
ROMIL R BOA RAJENDRA CHANDMAL BORA PRESTIGE COMPLEX TELCO RD PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30051314716972 1023 04-JAN-2026
SANCHARIKA BANERJEE RANJAN BANERJEE A12 VRINDAVAN APTS RANGE HILLS ROAD PUNE , INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30154914350428 2200 04-JAN-2026
HANAMSHET RAVI GANGADHAR HANAMSHET GANGADHAR MAHADEO FLAT NO 202 ECHELON PHASE 2 PASHAN BANER LINK ROAD OPP REGENT PLAZA PASHAN PUNE CITY ARMAMENT PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30018311078378 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANE TRIMBAK LAXMAN MANE LAXMAN RAOJI 309, GANESH NAGAR PIMPLE NILAKH AUNDH CAMP PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30082911010359 1100 04-JAN-2026
REGIS J RODRIGUES NA NA NA EVE PLOT NO 644 INDRAPRASTH HSG SOC MANJARI PHATA NR AKASHWANI MAHADEV NAGAR HADAPAR PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30045080128918 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHAUSAHEB BAPURAO NIKAM NA NA NA 515516, SADASHIVE PETH FLAT NO1 PURVA PLAZA PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30068510393156 7700 04-JAN-2026
SHOBHANA PRABHAKAR JOSHI PRABHAKAR MORESHWAR JOSHI 503B NARAYAN PETH MANKESHWAR VISHNU APARTMENT RAMANBAUG CHOWK PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30075711548977 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATISH LAXMAN BHILARE NA NA NA ROWHOUSE NO 4, PARAVATI PARK AJMERA COMPLEX , PANMALA SINHAGAD ROAD  PUNE 411030 PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1302590000222898 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIDYA P KOTULKAR VINAYAK NAGESH KUMBHOJKAR 373 SANIWAR PETH NANDAN SOCY , PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30021413477633 737 04-JAN-2026
SALUNKE RAHUL ASHOK ASHOK K SALUNE RAJENDRANAGAR S NO 99293 PREMANAND HSG SOC BLD-A FLAT F20 PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30039413535636 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHUSAN ASHOK MAHAJAN NA NA NA B-19 , SHREE SWAMI SAMARTH NAGAR , LINK ROAD , LAXMINAGAR CHINCHWAD , PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1201750000512679 1100 04-JAN-2026
M B SRIRA M B SRINIVASIYNGER NO 267 4TH CROSS SRI BHUVAIKUNTAM 100 FT ROAD SARASWATHI PURAM SHIMOGA INDIA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA DPID-CLID-IN30192630084532 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRAKANTH K NAGESHAM KANDAKURI SO NAGESHAM K NO 3 NAGESHWAR NIVAS 3RD CROSS CHURCH ST KESHAVPUR EXTN BHADRAVATHI SHIMOGA KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA DPID-CLID-IN30051312369422 297 04-JAN-2026
BENU DHAR SAMANT JAGA BANDHU SAMANT AT JOGESWAR PO  SUNDARPADA BHUBANESWAR BHUBANESWAR INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30125029017908 55 04-JAN-2026
AMITAV OTTA BIJAY KUMAR OTTA PLOT NO 187 FIRST FLOOR SIRIPUR , KHURDA INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30177414116428 220 04-JAN-2026
BASANTA KUMAR DASH LATE MURALIDHAR DASH PLOT NO 68 LANE 3 JAGANNATH VIHAR BHUBANESWAR INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30125028434512 1100 04-JAN-2026
TRIVENI KUMAR MOHANTY UPENDRA NATH MOHANTY PLOT NO L 72 BARAMUNDA HOUSING BOARD , BHUBANESHWAR INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30302850127672 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUKESH TIWARI C P TIWARI PLOT NO 140 BUDHESWARI COLONY , , BHUBANESHWAR ORISSA INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30021411756624 220 04-JAN-2026
MRS URMILA DEVI NA NA NA CO SAURAV PHARMACEUTICALS SR 12  GROUND FLOOR ASHOKA MARKET ASHOK NAGAR, BHUBANESWAR INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30125028121668 1100 04-JAN-2026
A GOPLKRISHNN S AYYAWAMY AYYAWAMYNAIDU BRINDAVAN 421 PALLAVAN NAGAR 2ND STREET P P CHAVADI MADURAI INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI DPID-CLID-IN30047642054617 1100 04-JAN-2026
V SELAM K VELLAICHAMY 33A7 VAITHIYATHAIYUR STREET SHENOY NAGAR , MADURAI INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI DPID-CLID-IN30051310751206 4400 04-JAN-2026
VIKAS KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR VERMA 404 SERVO TOWER 14 PALM AVENUE KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30267932535033 2750 04-JAN-2026
NITI SHARMA NA NA NA 6A-1 MOUSUMI APTS 15B,BALLYGUNGE CIRCULAR ROAD , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30135650004586 1100 04-JAN-2026
POONAM GUPTA SHYAM LAL 2538 SHAKTINAGAR DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30036020955345 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANITA KHATTAR NA NA NA A- 40 WEST PATEL NAGAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30156510050236 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHIT MALIK NA NA NA G 52 WEST PATEL NAGAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30156510063814 1210 04-JAN-2026
VIKAS JAGGI LATE O PJAGGI Z-50 WEST PATEL NAGAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30156510096644 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAMINI GUPTA GAUTAM KUMAR GUPTA 30265C,RANJIT NAGAR , , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-1201910100043839 1100 04-JAN-2026
GAUTAM KUMAR GUPTA VIDYA SAGAR 30265C,RANJIT NAGAR , , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-1201910100043843 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIT BAJAJ SATPAL BAJAJ 914 GROUND FLOOR EAST PATEL NAGAR DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-1204470001141626 247.5 04-JAN-2026
RENU CHAWLA SHASHOK KCHAWLA 301311-B ,STREET NO-17 , RANJEET NAGAR ,  NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-1302080000144444 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR CHAWLA LATE SH CLCHAWLA 301311-B,STREET NO-17, RANJIT NAGAR  NEW DELHI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-1302080000148643 1100 04-JAN-2026



MADAN LAL TANEJA ROSHAN LAL 114 WADHWA MARKET MALL ROAD DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30078110037177 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARENDER KUMAR BISHAMBER DAYAL D 26 MODEL TOWN III , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30070810064934 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEEKSHA BHATIA NA NA NA 249 IST FLOOR TAGORE PARK DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30096610392252 550 04-JAN-2026
NISHA GUPTA BHARAT GUPTA G-31 MODEL TOWN - III , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30105510419518 5500 04-JAN-2026
KAPIL KISHORE KAPOOR SH G KKAPOOR 1500, IIND FLOOR OUTRAM LINE KINGSWAY CAMP DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30020610657722 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARISH SHARMA SH K MARMA B - 316 MODEL TOWN - I , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30020610709639 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAMOD GUPTA RAM GUPTA 197 D OLD GUPTA COLONY , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30011810918487 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJEEV KUMAR BATRA OM PARKASH BATRA A 221 MODEL TOWN , , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-1202990001400318 1826 04-JAN-2026
PREM KUMAR SACHDEVA SH AMAR NATHSACHDEVA 3 , INDIRA  VIHAR , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30087020014923 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANTOSH JAIN SH SNJAIN A-3 A VIJAY NAGAR SINGLE STOREY , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30147720026694 1100 04-JAN-2026
GHANSHYAM DASS BABBAR CHOTA RAM BABBAR A  24  DERAWAL  NAGAR OPPOSITE  MODEL  TOWN , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30135630041958 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEELU ARYAA NA NA NA 134, PRATAP CHOWK DELHI CANTT , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30047642075953 1100 04-JAN-2026
SIDDHARATHA LAL DR KRISHAN LAL FRONT SIDE  GROUND FLOOR C 116 INDERPURI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30133018568745 1100 04-JAN-2026
ISHA SACHDEVA NA NA NA 163 1ST FLOOR JEEWAN NAGAR NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-1201910102055940 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHINNA SWAMY NA NA NA NO-531 SUN LIGHT COLONY NO-I , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413581904 2200 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY KUMAR CHADHA LT SH SAWAYRAMCHADHA 2110A MOTI NAGAR, NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30257410000626 1100 04-JAN-2026
HIMANSHI KHURANA NA NA NA HOUSE NOA-154 NEW MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30094010100125 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA KHURANA NA NA NA HOUSE NO154 NEW MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30094010100133 1100 04-JAN-2026
TILAK RAJ BEHARI LAL WZ 62 RATTAN PARK , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30105510271334 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAWAL KAUR CHARANJEET SINGH J 2 KIRTI NAGAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30114310350529 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHARANJEET SINGH LATE SARDAR BHAJANSINGH J 2 KIRTI NAGAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30114310350537 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH CHANDER RAM SARAN D - 158 KARAMPURA NAJAFGARH ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610384576 11 04-JAN-2026
HARMEET SINGH PHILLIP BALWANT SINGH SETHI 862 , MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810696258 1100 04-JAN-2026
KHARAITI LAL KHANNA GOPAL DASS KHANNA B 52 KARAMPURA , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30177411440526 346.5 04-JAN-2026
DHARMENDRA ANAND NA NA NA SH 449 NEW MOTI NAGAR BEHIND MILAN CINEMA NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039411943476 3300 04-JAN-2026
KRISHAN LAL CHADHA GURDAS MAL CHADHA 938A MOTI NAGAR , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-1201410000010073 11 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASH CHAND WATTAN SINGH D-77 S B M COLONY SHIVAJI MARG , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039412308707 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMA MALHOTRA TILAK RAJ MALHOTRA SD 131 FFLOOR PITAMPURA DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039412928537 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANJU KHURANA NA NA NA WZ-62 RATTAN PARK OPP KIRTI NAGAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413532168 1100 04-JAN-2026
ROHIT KOHLI NA NA NA 10 S F S APPARTMENT HAUZ KHAS , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30058910138317 7700 04-JAN-2026
SAJI VARGHESE K GEE VARGHESE F 29 RO CHATTER SINGH BER SARAI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30070810158833 1100 04-JAN-2026
GAURAV JAIN NA NA NA K 36 HAUZ KHAS , DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30177412602498 11 04-JAN-2026
SUCHITRA JHAMB NAVEEN JHAMB INDIAN OIL CORP LTD INDIAN OIL BHAVAN II FLOOR I S DEPTT NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413585196 4400 04-JAN-2026
NIDHI JINDAL SURESH JINDAL D -172 SAKET, , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30231610006356 1100 04-JAN-2026
SWATANTER KUMAR TREHAN LATE SHYOGRAJ TREHAN B-16, DDA MIG FLATS, SAKET, , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30205010023056 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM METHWANI SHRI G KMETHWANI M- 2- B MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30078110025702 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJIV AGARWAL N D AGARWAL 88, NAVJIVAN VIHAR 2ND FLOOR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30064410060449 8800 04-JAN-2026
PRAVIN KUMAR PURANG M G PURAN C 8 PANCHSHEEL ENCLAVE , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30114310124539 7700 04-JAN-2026
DEEPSHIKHA PURANG PRAVIN KUMAR PURANG S-147 PANCHSHEEL PARK , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30114310124633 7700 04-JAN-2026
NITA BHANDARI SUMAN BHANDARI B 10 SWAMI NAGAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30114310358672 7700 04-JAN-2026
KAILASH KABRA B L KARA CO CITI EXPORTS PVT LTD 4581 CHIRAG , DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-1201060900000120 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANCHAL SAINI ASHOK KUMAR GOGIA 93 GREEN VIEW APTS PKT F SHEKH SARAI PHASE I NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-1201910102294891 2585 04-JAN-2026
SAHIL PANDEY VIVEK PANDEY B 3 PRESS ENCLAVE SAKET NEW DELHI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30021414259418 2073.5 04-JAN-2026
PARUL SHARMA SURENDER SHARMA 6A1 ADHCHINI PARUL NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039415252477 1100 04-JAN-2026
SABINA CHHABRA SANJEEV CHHABRA A81 SHIVALIK NEW DELHI , , INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30036021527792 1100 04-JAN-2026
MILLENNIUM CONSTRUCTION PVTLTD NA NA NA C-223 M I G  FLATS SAKET , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30135630016958 18700 04-JAN-2026
AVTAR SINGH SHKARTAR SINGH F-54, VISHNU GARDEN, , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30205010001381 2200 04-JAN-2026
KULDEEP SINGH BALWANT SINGH A-33 A, , VISHNU GARDEN, NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30129210009197 330 04-JAN-2026
SEEMA NA NA NA B - 25 GUJRAWALAN APARTMENTS VIKAS PURI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30254010028835 1100 04-JAN-2026
ALKESH KUMAR NA NA NA 643 VIKAS KUNJ VIKASPURI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30262010048105 495 04-JAN-2026
KAUSHAL GANERIWAL SAJJAN GANERIWAL 402 VIKAS KUNJ VIKAS PURI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30096610065785 1100 04-JAN-2026
MITHLESH SAXENA SHRI N KSAXEA 544 ASHOK NAGAR NEAR TILAK NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30167010079239 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAVITRI JUNEJA TC JUNEJA 600 VIKAS KUNJ VIKASPURI TILAK NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30262010140909 1320 04-JAN-2026
VEENA SETIA SUBHASH SETIA KG-I350 , VIKASPURI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810147684 1100 04-JAN-2026
DRAVI SHANKER THADANI PARMANAND THADANI J-31 II-FLOOR VIKAS PURI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30094010171113 1100 04-JAN-2026
SONALI THADANI RAVI SHANKER THADANI J-31 II-FLOOR VIKASPURI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30094010171120 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL AHLUWALIA SH G SAHLUWALIA F 459 VIKAS PURI , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30234910194047 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAVINDER KUMAR MALIK NA NA NA 423, ANAND KUNJ OUTER RING ROAD VIKAS PURI N DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610257914 550 04-JAN-2026
DINESH KUMAR VIJAY LATE SHRI MANOHARLALVIJAY G-203 , VIKASPURI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810524768 1100 04-JAN-2026
MUKESH KUMAR VIJAY LATE SHRI MANOHARLALVIJAY G-203 , VIKASPURI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810542789 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHASHI KANT GAUTAM SHRI BHAWANI SHANKARGAUTAM B 45 NDMC APARTMENTS H BLOCK VIKASPURI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810579263 2200 04-JAN-2026
NAVEEN KUMAR DARSHAN LAL WZ 70 B 1 MINAKSHI GARDEN TILAK NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810855017 5500 04-JAN-2026
HARSHARAN SINGH NA NA NA 429 VIKAS KUNJ VIKAS PURI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30177411645138 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASH CHANDER SURAJ PARKASH KG-1350,VIKAS PURI , , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1201910100024575 1100 04-JAN-2026
R K UPADHYAY LATE SRI PNUPADHYAY E-2 5TH FLOOR INDIRANAGAR TELEPHONE EXCHANGE CAMPUS 80 FEET ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630209304 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAINATHAN LOGANATHAN LOGANATHAN A NO 18 ULSOOR CROSS ROAD ULSOOR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30267932189198 4400 04-JAN-2026
MUNI BYRAPPA LATE SONNAPPA NO451, 2ND CROSS, 9TH MAIN HAL II STAGE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30611490440025 2200 04-JAN-2026
MAMATHA NARAYAN NA NA NA ASST MGR SYSTEM, SBM CSD HO K G ROAD BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1204720000052340 1705 04-JAN-2026
J PARTHASARATHY G JAYARAM 2073 8A MAIN ROAD E BLOCK 2ND STAGE RAJAJI NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810230528 1100 04-JAN-2026
B R MANJUNATH LATE B PRANGARAO 2, POSTAL QUARTERS 2ND BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810322142 1100 04-JAN-2026
B SURENDRA PAI B KAMALAKSHA PAI HOUSE 38,FIRST FLOOR 57 B CROSS,4 TH BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30068510350634 5500 04-JAN-2026
ANANTHAKRISHNA P MAHABALA UPADHYA 878, IIND STAGE IIND A MAIN ROAD RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30021410506354 3300 04-JAN-2026
APARNA A A S HNKRNRYNETTY A6,GURUPRIYA APTS, 58, 6TH CROSS,5TH MAIN, CHAMRAJPET, BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30023910777243 1100 04-JAN-2026
CECILIA D SOUZA PAUL SERRAO NO314 4TH MAIN ROAD, WEST OF CHORD ROAD MANJUNATH NAGAR, 1ST PHASE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30061010987966 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANTOSH LAXMAN SHENOY NA NA NA CO NO 8 SANKALPA BEHIND AYYAPPA SWAMY TEMPLE SHIRUR PARK II ND STAGE VIDYANAGAR PLOT HUBLI INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAD DPID-CLID-IN30021412162641 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEERA SMRUTIRANJAN SMRUTIRANJAN SAMAL D304 BASANT VILLA BOMIKHAL CUTTACK ROAD BHUBANESWAR ORISSA INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-1302070000055114 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIBEKANANDA ACHARYA PADMANAV ACHARYA PLOT NO L-362 ACHARYA VIHAR , BHUBANESWAR INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30039411886235 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAURAV RANJAN BEHERA NA NA NA 1125 MANCHESWAR NEAR MANCHANATH MAND IR MANCHESWAR BHUBANESWAR , KHORDA KHORDHA INDIA ORISSA BHUBANESHWAR DPID-CLID-IN30311612735351 27.5 04-JAN-2026
SUDHARANI MISRA NA NA NA FLAT 303 SHUVAM HOMES PLOT 28222253141 PATRAPADA NH-5 PO DUM DUMA BHUBANESWAR INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30039413763919 550 04-JAN-2026
SADANAND KRISHNARAO GARDE NA NA NA SR NO28586, GANGA RAJ PARK KESHAV NAGAT, CHD FLAT-3, , PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30045080126660 3300 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL PRASAD CHANDRAMAULESHWAR PRASAD SITE 438 SAGAR COMPLEX BHOSRI , , PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30064410289440 187 04-JAN-2026
ASHISH SINGH SARB DEO NARAYANSING FLAT NO 9 BLDG D 1 GANGA HEIGHTS KOREGAON PARK ANNEX PINGLE WASTI MUNDHWA ROAD PUNE MAHARAHSHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30051314656726 27.5 04-JAN-2026
JAYENDRA PRAKASH SHAH PRAKASH CHUNILAL SHAH 692B MAYUR APTS BIBVEWADI ROAD , PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30028010455895 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAHADEORAO MARUTI GAIKWAD NA NA NA SBI RAJGAD HSG SOC A WING FLAT NO 8 SHIVTHIRTH NAGAR PAUD RD PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1601010000053752 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRASHANT SUMTILAL SHAH NA NA NA GURURAJ CO-OP HOUSING SOCIETY BEHIND KALE HOSPITAL BN 14 BLOCK 9 PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1201090003539704 275 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP PRABHAKAR JAGTAP NA NA NA FLAT NO 4; SHIVANKUR RESI VIKAS NAGAR; WANAWADI PUNE PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1204630001166831 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDHIR BHIKU RAJGURU NA NA NA 6319 SALUNKE VIHAR RD KEDARINAGAR WANWADI , PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1601010000073927 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAILI SANGHVI PRAKASH SANGHVI RA22 MANAS SAROVAR DHAYARI , PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30051311084136 8800 04-JAN-2026
G S MORE SAHADU SAKHARAM MORE 798 GURUWAR PETH , , PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1202300000290814 110 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH SUBHASH OSWAL NA NA NA B - 11, KUMAR GALAXY, 382, BHAWANI PETH, , PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1205810000180148 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURESH VISHVNATH WAIKAR VISHVNATH HARI WAIKAR S NO 376, PLOT NO 2, SAMARTH COMPLEX NEAR, PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30226910817586 110 04-JAN-2026
KALPANA NAVEEN PAREEK NAVEEN SANWARMAL PAREEK FLAT NO 18 TIRUPATI APPT BALAJI NAGAR PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30177411853080 1100 04-JAN-2026
PATIL SHIVAJIRAO BALKRISHNA PATIL BALKRISHNA DAULATA MANMOHAN APARTMENT B NO 34 PLOT NO 17 S NO 29 NEAR KALANAGAR DHANKAWADI PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30133018518860 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHIMSEN BABURAM AGARWAL BABURAM CHITARMAL AGARWAL PLOT SDC,SEC- 23 TRANSPORT NAGAR NR K RESI PHASE- 3 NIGADI PRADHIKARAN PRASHIKARAN PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30245310021055 11000 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY KUMAR BHATIA N G BHATIA F 202 RIVIRESA BANER RD , PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30036022503169 2200 04-JAN-2026
VINAY KUMAR SHARADPHADKAR NA NA NA A 203 BHARATI VIAHAR GURUDATTA HSG SOCY KATRAJ PICT PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30051314044934 44 04-JAN-2026
SHEBA DAVID S V EDAID 502  SAI DWARKA MAI BLDG A I NIBM  KONDHWA PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30147710030478 5500 04-JAN-2026
SANJEEV SURESH JADHAV SURESH GANGARAM JADHAV 205 SUNSHREE GOLD NIBM ROAD KONDHWA KHURD , PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30051310735887 2079 04-JAN-2026
G VIJAYAPRIYA R L VENKATESH C303, SUYOG PARADISE AMBAVATIKA SOCIETY NEAR NIBM GATE, KONDHWA PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30009511363497 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAMOD P ANCHAL NA NA NA FLAT NO 21, BUILDING NO B2, 5TH FLOOR, IN NIRMAL TOWN SHIP VADGAON, BUDRUK PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1204470000064979 22 04-JAN-2026
BARVE UPENDRA SHRIHARI BARVE SHRIHARI RAMKRISHNA S NO 14 VADAGAON BD SAI TERRACES SINHAGAD ROAD ANANDNAGAR PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30133018567038 1100 04-JAN-2026
VINAYAK MADHUKAR KELKAR MADHUKAR DATTATRAYA KELKAR B3 SAVITRI NAGAR FLAT NO 1 SERVE NO 27 HINGNE KHURD SINHGAD ROAD PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30045080393254 1100 04-JAN-2026
HEMALATA MODAK JAYANT MODAK SR NO 6111A  F NO 23 RUKMINI PALACE KARVE NAGAR PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30223610190089 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRASHANT VASANT JAGDALE NA NA NA PLOT NO 12 S NO 1212 SHRIMAN SOCIETY KARVE NAGAR PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30051310943725 88 04-JAN-2026
GOVIND RAMCHANDRA THARKUDE NA NA NA FLAT NO A1, KRISHNA APT, UNITED WESTERN SOC 43, KARVENAGAR, PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1204470000023769 55 04-JAN-2026
VAIJAYANTI SHANKAR TARTE DNYAMESHWAR MARUTIRAO JAMDADE D-11 SAIVIHAR-II NEAR SHREEMAN SOCIETY KARVE NAGAR PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30177414402442 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJE SMITA SURESH RAJE SURESH RAGHUNATH B 4 NIGIRI APARTMENT 36 1 KARVE NAGAR , PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-IN30045080326278 968 04-JAN-2026
K ATTURAJA NA NA NA NO 20 AMACHAIR PATTY ST MAMASPURAM PO , SRIVILLIPUT INDIA TAMIL NADU VIRUDHUNAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039416664925 330 04-JAN-2026
ATUL JHAJHARIA NA NA NA DH CONSULTANTS PVTLTD BAGRODIA NIKET1ST FLOOR , KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-1208160010268288 11 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY MATHEW THATTIL JOSEPH MATHEW THATTIL ST THOMAS SCHOOL 4 D H ROAD KIDDERPORE CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30151610019303 1100 04-JAN-2026
JOSEPH MATHEW THATTIL T G MAHEW ST THOMAS SCHOOL 4 D H ROAD KIDDERPORE CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30151610019310 2200 04-JAN-2026
PADAM CHAND BANTHIA CHANDMULL BATIA CO TRINITY 19 CIRCULAR GARDEN REACH ROAD KARL MARX SARANI  KIDDERPORE  CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30012610338984 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAYASHREE NAGASUNDER C B NAGASUNDER 197, CUMBUM HOUSE 7TH CROSS, I N BLOCK RAJAJI NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30135620160952 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAGHUBIR SINGH GUPTA LATE MUNI LALGUPTA E 55 VISHNU GARDEN , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039412027024 55 04-JAN-2026
NEHA PALAN CHANDRA VADAN PALAN K  17 KRISHNA PARK EXTN , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1202990004169640 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANISH DUTTA BRIJ BHUSAN DUTTA WZ 187 VISHNU GARDEN NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1203350001538184 165 04-JAN-2026
KRISHAN KUMAR WADHAWAN SHIV KUMAR WADHAWAN 479 VIKAS KUNJ VIKAS PURI NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-1204680000018311 550 04-JAN-2026
SHIVAM WADHAWAN KRISHAN KUMAR WADHAWAN 479 VIKAS KUNJ VIKAS PURI NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-1204680000018326 440 04-JAN-2026
KRISHAN KUMAR WADHAWAN SHIV KUMAR 479 VIKAS KUNJ VIKAS PURI NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-1204680000018915 220 04-JAN-2026
NAND KISHORE SAXENA LATE SHRI RSSAXENA 544 ASHOK  NAGAR NEAR TILAK NAGAR NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1302080000170576 2200 04-JAN-2026
RENU TANEJA D P TANEJA WZ-8 MUKHERJEE PARK TILAK NAGAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413051827 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHAGWANTI RAMRAKHYANI SUNDER RAMRAKHYANI 5-D  POCKET-B SFS VIKASPURI EXTENSION , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413444344 1100 04-JAN-2026
LALIT KAPOOR UMESH KAPOOR FLAT NO 14 SFS 112 DEVDOOT APPTS D BLOCK VIKAS PURI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039415307312 1419 04-JAN-2026
YASH PAL TANEJA LATE SHRI TDTANEJA WZ   8 MUKHERJEE PARK TILAK NAGAR, NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30112716052122 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARPREET SINGH CHHABRA NA NA NA F-197 MANSAROVAR GARDEN NEW DELHI , , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30267935090659 11 04-JAN-2026
VIMAL KHANIJOW NA NA NA B36 SHAM NAGAR POST OFFICE TILAK NAGAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30047640859022 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARISH CHAND JAIN NA NA NA WZ 8A2 GALI NO 2 , NEW MAHAVIR NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL950758 11 04-JAN-2026
ALKESH KUMAR NA NA NA 643 VIKAS KUNJ VIKASPURI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI FOLIOPLL950780 11 04-JAN-2026
SOVINDER SINGH NA NA NA 720A, GALI NO 6,7 GOVIND PURI KALKAJI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30366310000376 550 04-JAN-2026
ASHUTOSH DEVGAN DR O PSHARMA 138 NEHRU APARTMENTS OUTER RINGH ROAD KALKAJI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30165310051928 9900 04-JAN-2026
FAHAD NAZIR MR GULAM AHMAD JC 44-B KHIRKI EXTN MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30234910178299 2200 04-JAN-2026
PERMANAND NA NA NA RZ- 53524 TUGLKABAD EXTENSION KALKAJI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30096610272595 11 04-JAN-2026
REENA SHIVA MANOJ KUMAR 77 DESHBANDHU APPARTMENT KALKAJEE NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30105510273452 2200 04-JAN-2026



SUNIL NARANG SH L SNARANG 168 KALKAJI , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30114310357057 1100 04-JAN-2026
ALKA AGARWAL LATE BIMAL CHAND R-14, TARA APARTMENTS, ALAKNANDA NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610607922 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJU NA NA NA RZ - 53524 TUGLKABAD EXTENSION KALKAJI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610907608 11 04-JAN-2026
ARVIND GOENKA MR RADHESHYAM GOENKA B 81A FIRST FLOOR KALKAJI NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30051311115937 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR KAPOOR SHRI LUXMI NARAINKAPOOR 1015,FIRST FLOOR KALKAJI EXTENTION , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-1201910100015505 44 04-JAN-2026
PRADEEP KUMAR BANSI LAL CANARA BANK SECURITY SECTION C O, 7TH FLOOR 38, ANSAL TOWER, NEHRU PLACE NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039412102309 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARGOBIND BAWEJA LATE RAMCHANDRA BAWEJA R-9 NEHRU ENCLAVE , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413665133 5500 04-JAN-2026
TAMILARASI K NA NA NA CANARA BANK FOREIGN DEPTTSOUTH NEHRU PLACE NEW DELHI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-1601010000081600 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRADEEP KUMAR ARORA SH ROAN ROANLALARORA K 60 A IIND FLOOR KALKAJI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30133018269648 1100 04-JAN-2026
HEMLATA SH OM PRAKA BLOCK NO 27 HOUSE NO 831 DDA FLATS  KALKAJI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30133018456466 2200 04-JAN-2026
AMARJIT SINGH S ANTOKH INGH 181895 A GOBIND PURI EXTN , , INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30036020732464 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARCHANAH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR 29B POCKET B GANGOTRI ENCLAVE ALAKNANDA NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30036020827014 1100 04-JAN-2026
M S CHAHAR SHIV SINGH H NO 54 TYPE 3 NORTH WEST MOTI BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810683553 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHAN KANT SHARMA NA NA NA H-308 NANAK PURA NEAR MOTI BAGH NEW DELHI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1302080000154182 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAVITA SHARMA NA NA NA H - 306, NANAKPURA, NEAR MOTI BAGH, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1302080000154222 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEVENDRA KUMAR CHIRANGI LAL CO NAVIN BHATT SECTOR-6,  HNO - 75 R K PURAM NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30070810146148 1100 04-JAN-2026
BALVINDER SINGH MAHEY SH GURDEV SINGHMAHEY SECTOR 7433 R K PURAM , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30114310338610 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL CHANDRA MAMGAIN S B MAMGAIN HOUSE NO 1047 SECTOR NO 4 R K PURAM NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810532622 1100 04-JAN-2026
VINDU AMITABH SHRI BRAJ KISHOREPRASAD D--II  46, WEST  KIDWAI  NAGAR , NEW   DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30087020013419 22000 04-JAN-2026
MUKESH KUMAR ARORA SH MANOHAR LAL 24 RAILWAY COLONY SAROJINI NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30147720077985 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEELAM GANDHI RAMESH GANDHI E-220 IIND FLOOR AMAR COLONY LAJPAT NAGAR-IV NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30261110026056 11000 04-JAN-2026
MUJIBUDDIN AHMED RIZWAN NA NA NA D 14 AMAR COLONY IIND FLOOR LAJPAT NAAR IV NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30165310031188 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASH CHANDER KOHLI LATE SHRI MADANLALKOHLI D-I139 LAJPAT NAGAR-I , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30167010033105 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR LATH NA NA NA F - 96 LAJPAT NAGAR PART - 1 NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30145210044517 3300 04-JAN-2026
MANIK CHAND KANODIA NA NA NA F - 96 LAJPAT NAGAR PART - 1 NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30145210047464 4400 04-JAN-2026
SWARAN MALHOTRA NA NA NA C 43 LAJPAT NAGAR I , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30234910138125 3300 04-JAN-2026
VARUN AHUJA HARISH AHUJA I 54 IIND FLOOR LAJPAT NAGAR IST OPP RAILWAY STATION , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30064410313642 704 04-JAN-2026
VINAY WADHWA V P WADHWA BINANI CEMENT LTD A 309 DEFECNE COLONY NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810405206 1100 04-JAN-2026
PUNEET LATE SH PREMNATH E - 157 LAJPAT NAGAR - I , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610838070 550 04-JAN-2026
R N MEEA SARDAR SINGH MEENA RAILWAY RECRUITMENT CELL NORTHERN RAILWAY LAJPAT NAGAR P-1 NEW DELHI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-1204470000466547 121 04-JAN-2026
GROUP CAPTAIN SLCHOPRA NA NA NA D 354  DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30088813360403 1100 04-JAN-2026
JYOTI NARANG LATE MADAN LALNARANG C-68 DAYANAND COLONY LAJPAT NAGAR IV , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413750609 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJNI NARANG MR ASHOK NARANG C 16, AMAR COLONY LAJPAT NAGAR  4 , NEW DELHI, INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30112716479907 7700 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ CHADHA HARBANSLAL CHADHA J-51 LAJPAT NAGAR III , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30302850052547 2750 04-JAN-2026
MOHAMMAD OWAIS ALI SYED MOHAMMAD FAROOQALI B-43,JOHRIFARM,NOOR NAGAR EXTN JAMIA NAGAR, OKHLA NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-1204470000008189 401.5 04-JAN-2026
SAJEDA BANO HUSAIN MEHDI TAQVI 75212 GAFFAR MANZIL EXTN JAMIA NAGAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30051313331346 275 04-JAN-2026
AZAZUL HAQUE AHMED HUSSAIN E-33 POCKET-9A JASOLA BEHIND APOLLO HOSPITAL OKHLA SOUTH DELHI NEW FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30154955453722 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAGAR KHANNA LATE SH SHASHIKHANNA HOUSE NO 201 2275 PUNJABI BAGH WEST DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30195910026847 3575 04-JAN-2026
SUMAN JAIN JATINDAR KUMAR JAIN H NO 95 IST FLOOR ARIHANI NAGAR PUNJABI BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30177410419564 550 04-JAN-2026
YUDHISHTER KUMAR CHHABRA NA NA NA HOUSE NO 11 ROAD NO 64 PUNJABI BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011811035175 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOPI NATH CHAMAN LAL C 16 SHIVAJI PARK PUNJABI BAGH NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30036021058734 2200 04-JAN-2026
MADAN MOHAN MALHOTRA NA NA NA 2333, 2ND FLOOR SUBHASH NAGAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30078110083590 11 04-JAN-2026
ANCHU KUMAR WO DAVANDER KUMAR M - 40 - A RAJOURI GARDEN , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30070810121884 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHITRA MAINDIRATTA NA NA NA J-728 RAJOURI GARDEN , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30096610122552 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA SWAMY SUNDERASAN NA NA NA B-21 GF VISHAL ENCLAVE RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30036020063433 110 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR THAKUR DAS 1642 SUBHASH NAGAR , , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30135630027405 2200 04-JAN-2026
KEWAL KRISHAN TALWAR LATE SH CLTALWAR B 19 NARAINA VIHAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30156510053732 2200 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA TALWAR MR K TALWAR B 19 NARAINA VIHAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30156510053749 8800 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR SH KL TANWAR HNO-WZ148, NARAINA , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1203680000000370 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANITA JAIN NEELKAMAL JAIN H-354 NARAINA VIHAR , , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039412059035 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEENA JAIN Y C JAIN A - 1  179 SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30120910097755 1100 04-JAN-2026
JATINDER KAUR JOHAL NA NA NA B - 2124 SAFDARJANG ENCLAVE , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610542980 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK KUMAR RAJ VILOCHAN G-216 NAUROJI NAGAR , , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413581744 1100 04-JAN-2026
INDERJIT SINGH NA NA NA C-122 STREET NO-6 KRISHNA NAGAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413582593 2200 04-JAN-2026
SADHNA GUPTA NA NA NA H NO 825 WARD  6 MAIN BAZAR MEHRAULI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810225505 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANGEETA SINGH KHUSHAL SINGH 242 ST GRACE CHILDREN SCHOOL MAIN ROAD FATHEHPUR BERI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30223611049906 11 04-JAN-2026
MOHAN C BHARAMAKKANAVAR CHANABASAPPA H BARAMAKKANAVAR H NO 134 5TH CROSS BASAVESHWAR NAGAR GOKUL RD HUBLI KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAD DPID-CLID-IN30051311644628 275 04-JAN-2026
SANGAMESH S HIRALLI S HIRALLI MR SANGAMESH SHIVARAYAPPA SHIRALLI ASHOK NAGAR NEAR CHANDARANATH NAGAR HUBLI INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAD DPID-CLID-IN30021412372209 484 04-JAN-2026
TRUPTIBHUSAN BISWAL BIBHUTI BHUSAN BISWAL E 592 UNIT 9 FLAT , BHUBANESHWAR INDIA ORISSA KHORDHA DPID-CLID-IN30302851293449 352 04-JAN-2026
LAKSHMINARAYAN SAHU RAGHU NATH SAHU GOPINATHAPUR PURI SADAR NEAR KANAKDUGGA TEMPLE DIST - PURI ORISSA INDIA ORISSA PURI DPID-CLID-IN30148510783102 22 04-JAN-2026
HARI SANKAR MISRA DINABANDHU MISHRA ATPO BIRAHAREKRUSHNAPUR PURI NEAR JAYEE RAJGURU SMRUTI SANSADA , PURI ODISHA INDIA ORISSA PURI DPID-CLID-IN30267932220808 550 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASH DINKAR KAMTHE DINKAR SAMBHAJI KAMTHE ATPOST- KUMBHARVALAN KHLAD, TALUKA - PURANDHAR, , PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE DPID-CLID-1203030000026335 1100 04-JAN-2026
NITIN SURENDRA GUPTA SURENDRA RAJENDRA GUPTA 26 BUBNE CHAWL 13 RAILWAY LINES SOLAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30177412218625 1100 04-JAN-2026
VISHAL PALIYA VIJAY KUMAR KURDUWADI MADHA , SOLAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30223610139059 418 04-JAN-2026
APTE GAYATRI SARANG APTE SARANG ARVIND 520 AMEY VIDYA NAGAR , SOLAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30028010672079 825 04-JAN-2026
ANAND LAXMANRAO SITASAWAD LAXMANRAO D SITASAWA 44 TEACHERS COLONY SOUTH , SADAR BAZAR SOLAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30247040103858 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAVINDRA MARUTIRAO KHAMITKAR MARUTIRAO KHAMITKAR M-20 SUNDARAM NAGAR VIJAPUR ROAD , SOLAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30045080310054 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANANDA BAPU JADHAV BAPU JADHAV E57 MANTRI CHANDAK PARK JULE SOLAPUR BIJAPUR ROAD , SOLAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30045080348129 11000 04-JAN-2026
PATIL KASHINATH DHONDU PATIL DHONDU DAGADU 46 VASANT NAGAR VIJAPUR ROAD , SOLAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30045080383822 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEETALI MALLIKARJUN MANE V B KATTIMANI PLOT NO 4 REVENUE OFFICERS QTRS IN FRONT OF GURUBHET AND DIST COLLECTORS RESIDENCE SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30051314763846 1100 04-JAN-2026
PADMAKAR VYANKATRAO CHITADE VYANKATRAO MAHADEV CHITADE MARKET YARD , , LATUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA LATUR DPID-CLID-IN30177411809779 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARNAM SINGH LATE HAZARI SINGH J -255 PAHARPUR ROAD CALCUTTA , , INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30012610016068 3300 04-JAN-2026
SAMIR MODAK SHRI CHANDI CHARANMODAK 68-B HARISH MUKHERJEE ROAD 2ND FLOOR , KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-1202780000018628 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAYASHREE VASUDEVAN S VAUDEVAN NE 21 HOUSING COLONY INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810224273 1100 04-JAN-2026
M ARANGANATHAN T A MEENKSHISUNDRM 216 B, 6TH CROSS PATEL LAYOUT BAHUBALINAGAR MES ROAD INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30048411569750 4400 04-JAN-2026
MUDALIAR JAYABHARATHI SUNDARRAJAN M SUNDAR RAJAN 2394 GURUMURTHY REDDY LAYOUT 3RD BLOCK RAMAMURTHYNAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810226678 5500 04-JAN-2026
M SUNDAR RAJAN A S MNI 2394 GURUMURTHY REDDY LAYOUT 3RD BLOCK RAMAMURTHY NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810243209 1100 04-JAN-2026
AYUSH KUMAR AGARWAL ANUP KUMAR AGARWAL 271-A, HARISH MUKHERJEE ROAD, , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30223612303139 220 04-JAN-2026
MOUPIA CHANDRA ARUN KUMAR CHANDRA 171 DHIRENDRA NATH GHOSH ROAD 71 BHOWANIPORE KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30051312833909 22 04-JAN-2026
INDRAJIT GHOSH SUJIT KUMAR 116 RUPCHAND MUKHERJEE LANE BHOWANIPORE , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30115120198596 11 04-JAN-2026
GURBIR SINGH SH LABH SINGH 1039 POST OFFICE WALI GALI GANDHI NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30195910016108 11 04-JAN-2026
JASWINDER SINGH SH GURBIR SINGH H NO 1039 NEW POST OFFICE ROAD GANDHI NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30195910027413 11 04-JAN-2026
RAVI GUPTA MR SURENDER GUPTA 1055, MULTANI MOHALLA MAIN GANDHI NAGAR ROAD GANDHI NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30195910039283 11 04-JAN-2026
JATINDER KAUR SH GURBIR SINGH 1039 POST OFFICE ROAD GANDHI NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30195910040640 11 04-JAN-2026
DALBIR SINGH LATE S IQBALSINGH 5711 3RD FLOOR GEETA COLONY DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30195910043183 11 04-JAN-2026
DASHMEET KAUR ALAGH SURJIT SINGH ALAGH 353 SARASWATI BHANDAR GANDHI NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30096610092184 11 04-JAN-2026
JAIPAL KUMAR KOHLI CHUNI LAL KOHLI 7130  GITA COLONY PO- GANDHI NAGAR , DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413585282 5500 04-JAN-2026
SATYA PAL GOGIA SH PRABHU DAYAL BLOCK NO 18    HOUSE NO 12 GEETA COLONY DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30133017624102 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH DHINGRA NA NA NA BLOCK NO 5, GALI NO 6 HOUSE NO 11, GEETA COLONY DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30036020317224 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAVI SHANKER KAPOOR SH BOORA LALKAPOOR 251C21A GALI NO5 BHOLA NATH NAGAR SHAHDRA NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30234910008516 66 04-JAN-2026
RAVI MAHESHWARI A C MHESHWRI 7301 EAST GORAKHPARK STREET NO 5 SHAHDARA DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30240410051012 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJEEV SHARMA K C SHARMA K- 13 NAVIN SHAHDARA , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30165310067690 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHARAT KUMAR OJHA JOGRAJ OJHA 17616 STREET NO 6 EAST GORAKH PARK, SHAHDARA DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30096610114252 275 04-JAN-2026
GURCHARAN SINGH NAYYAR SARDAR MOHAR SINGH 6319 STREET NO 4 EAST ROHTAS NAGAR SHAHDARA DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30234910124616 11 04-JAN-2026
MANJU MAHESHWARI D N MAHESHWARI 111626, PANCHSHEEL GARDEN 2ND FLOOR NAVEEN SHAHDRA, SHAHDARA DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30105510140644 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUMAN JAIN SUNIL JAIN H-34 NAVIN SHAHDARA , DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30096610212842 1650 04-JAN-2026
SANJEEV KUMAR RAMESH CHAND GUPTA 66 SHALIMAR PARK , , DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30220110537952 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHIKHA GOYAL MRADUL AGGARWAL HNO-3141, ST GANGA RAM, SHAHDRA, DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30236510572539 11 04-JAN-2026
BHUPAL SINGH NA NA NA 374 E MANDIR MARG EAST BABAR PUR, SHAHDARA DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610694900 82.5 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH CHAND BULAKI RAM 2033, MOHALLA GURHAI SHAHDARA , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30009510771937 1100 04-JAN-2026
ZEA UL HASAN ABDUL GHAFOOR C 381 JYOTI COLONY SHAHDARA DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011811011855 506 04-JAN-2026
SHAZIA PRAVEEN ZAKA UL HASAN HOUSE NO C-381 GALI NO-7 JYOTI COLONY LONI ROAD SHAHDARA DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011811038253 11 04-JAN-2026
KHURSHEEDA NOOR ZEA ULHASAN A-219 GALI NO-4 A-BLOCK KABIR NAGAR JYOTI NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011811238665 11 04-JAN-2026
RAJ KUMAR PARMESHRI DASS 110550 MOHAN PARK DELHI , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-1203320001462804 550 04-JAN-2026
MANJIT SINGH SARDAR HARCHARAN SINGH 11957 GALI NO 4 WEST ROHTASH NAGAR NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-1203350001759850 11 04-JAN-2026
YOGENDER PARTAP BAL KISHAN 111959 ULDHAN PUR NAVEEN SHAHDARA , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30051314575823 1023 04-JAN-2026
JAGDISH KUMAR SH MAM CHAND D 08 DDA COLONY NEW JAFRABAD DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30112716868577 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHELLY SHARMA SHRI PRAKASH SHARMA 4171 BHOLA NATH NAGAR NEAR MOTHER DAIRY BOOTH NO 717 SHAHDRA DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30135630047255 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHAZIA PRAVEEN NA NA NA HOUSE NO C-381 GALI NO-7 JYOTI COLONY LONI ROAD SHAHDARA DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI FOLIOPLL950773 11 04-JAN-2026
KUMAR VIVEK LATE VINAY PRASADSINGH CO SHRI RAM DARSHAN H NO- 202 STREET NO- 4, RAMESHWAR NAGAR AZADPUR, DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30167010034387 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURENDRA KUMAR GUPTA MURARI LAL GUPTA 167 RAMESHWAR NAGAR GALI NO 4 AZADPUR DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30070810090163 11 04-JAN-2026
POONAM GUPTA SURENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 167 RAMESHWAR NAGAR GALI NO 4 AZADPUR DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30070810090628 11 04-JAN-2026
LALIT MOHAN MENDIRATTA LT SHRI HARICHAND A-20 G T ROAD ADARSH NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30165310133029 550 04-JAN-2026
RENU BANSAL NA NA NA 210 GUPTA CORNER AZADPUR COMPLEX DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30020610410766 220 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY SUKHIJA LATE MOHINDER LALSUKHIJA A 1077 NEW SUBZI MANDI AZAD PUR DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30036022282629 2200 04-JAN-2026
ROHIT PATHAK SH JASWANT RAIPATHAK HNO-B-28, 3RD FLOOR,SECTOR-9 SHAKTI APARTMENT, ROHINI,DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30236510025438 2200 04-JAN-2026
NARESH KUMAR MEHTA LATE SHRI MOHANLALMEHTA BU   262 PITAM PURA , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30177410028084 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAROJ SEHGAL NA NA NA AP-44B MAURYA ENCLAVE PITAM PURA NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30046810039230 1100 04-JAN-2026
MULAKH RAJ BHUTANI NA NA NA 257 GROUND FLOOR SAINIK VIHAR PITAMPURA DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30096610089209 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANUPAMA BHANDARI SANDEEP KUMAR BHANDARI 25 SAMRAT ENCLAVE NEAR PITAMPURA , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30021410108816 1100 04-JAN-2026
CHANDER KANT PURI PREM PRAKASH PURI 22 A J D BLOCK PITAMPURA DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30070810118775 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUSHIL KUMAR PANNA LAL FD - 41 PITAMPURA , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30120910148385 550 04-JAN-2026
BRIJESH KUMAR GARG HARISH CHANDER GARG 201 SANDESH VIHAR PITAM PURA DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30010010208129 5500 04-JAN-2026
GURDEV RAJ NA NA NA 2309 RAJA PARK SHAKUR BASTI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30020610432203 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEENA ARYA NA NA NA CU 104 VISHAKHA ENCLAVE PITAMPURA DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30011810618060 110 04-JAN-2026
MEENU JAIN NA NA NA QU-56-C IIND FLOOR PITAM PURA DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30011811228784 550 04-JAN-2026
HARSH KAUL NA NA NA 85, DTC SOCITY PITAM PURA , DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-1201640000013830 11 04-JAN-2026
TILAK RAJ MEHTA PRAKASH CHAND 6 JYOTI APPARTMENT PITAM PURA , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30177412731640 330 04-JAN-2026
UCHHAP SINGH MEHRA SH KHIM SINGHMEHRA CO CANARA BANK PLOT NO10-11, DP BLOCK-LSC PITAMPURA DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-1302080000150665 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHA JAIN RAJEEV JAIN NO163, 3RD FLOOR VAISHALI ENCLAVE PITAMPURA DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30039413444248 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR LATE D CGUPTA QD-58  1ST FLOOR PITAM PURA S O NORTH WEST DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30039413751209 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKSHA KHANNA DEV RAJ KHANNA 2073 RANI BAGH DELHI , , INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30154914422016 1100 04-JAN-2026
LOKESH SETHIA NA NA NA 48 ANAND VIHAR PITAMPURA DELHI NEW DELHI NEW DELHI INDIA INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30051316046464 110 04-JAN-2026



MANOJ GOEL NA NA NA 52 SANDESH VIHAR PITAM PURA DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30133018836431 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL BHARADWAJ BHARADWAJ M C AD135A DDA FLATS PITAMPURA , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30131320220533 1100 04-JAN-2026
K SAREEN BISHAN LAL D 46 PUSPANJALI ENCLAVE NEW DELHI , , INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30036022059707 1100 04-JAN-2026
BABY SAREEN RAJIV SAREEN D 46 PUSPANJALI ENCLAVE DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30036022059715 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANAND SINGH BISHT NA NA NA B-367A LAWRENCE ROAD , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30120910077299 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANUP AGGARWAL HIRA LAL AGGARWAL 1215-A82 SHANTI NAGAR TRI NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30096610117218 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANUP CHOPRA JAGDISH KUMAR CHOPRA FLAT 81B POCKET C 2 LAWRENCE ROAD KESHAV PURAM DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30039410522169 275 04-JAN-2026
SURABHI MEHTA JAGDEEP RAI MEHTA B-310 C, LAWRENCE ROAD KESHAV PURAM DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30020610963199 110 04-JAN-2026
NARESH KUMAR CHANDER BHAN 1595114  TRI NAGAR GANESH PURA A , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30018312424945 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANAGH KOHLI K C OHLI B 92 SUBHADRA COLONY OLD ROHTAK ROAD SARIA ROHILA DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30036020953717 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURAJ BHAN SHRI CHAND ROOP VILLAGE TAJPUR KALAN DELHI , , INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30036020509727 1100 04-JAN-2026
DWARKA DAS DAGA DAMODAR DAS DAGA MS DAGA AIR AGENTS 1-ACAAI CARGO TERMINAL NEAR NANGAL DAIRY NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30036020362613 2200 04-JAN-2026
SAVARI RAJ NA NA NA TRANSFIGURATION CHURCH EAST OF KAILASH , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1203840000424755 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARENDER SINGH SH NIHAL SINGH H NO - 44 VILL AND PO - QUTUB GARH , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30020610739852 1100 04-JAN-2026
PAYAL GUPTA NA NA NA HNO-10658, KANJHAWALA ROAD, BAWANA DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-1201910100373193 1100 04-JAN-2026
MR DEVENDER SINGHYADAV SH MAHA SINGHYADAV 126 NANGLOI , DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30161210005093 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL BHATI NA NA NA 68, RAJENDRA PARK NANGLOI DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30159010040662 550 04-JAN-2026
AJAY KUMAR SH ANUP SINGH 236 MANGOL PUR KALAN , DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30086110089600 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAVI RAJ SH DES RAJ C-87 PARTAP VIHAR-II KIRARI, NANGLOI DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30086110090813 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIMLESH KABIRA B D KAIRA D-18 HARSH DEV PARK BUDH VIHAR-II DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30096610124379 1100 04-JAN-2026
SADHANA GAUR BALKRISHNA GAUR D - 879 PHASE - II OPP LOKESH CINEMA NANGLOI NO2 NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30058910197585 11 04-JAN-2026
PRAMOD KUMAR MISHRA CHANDRIKA PRASHAD MISHRA 10- B, BEGAM PUR VILLAGE, , , DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30198310271795 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRABAL PRATAP SINGH UDAY PAL SINGH C- 1 88 , KRISHAN VIHAR DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30096610284102 1100 04-JAN-2026
DARSHNA RANI NA NA NA H-NO-19 DHARM COLONEY NANGLOI DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039411780842 253 04-JAN-2026
NAVEEN JINDAL J K GUPTA T-10 BUDH VIHAR PH-I NEAR M C D SCHOOL , DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039412071383 2200 04-JAN-2026
NARESH KUMAR VATS LATE JAGE RAMVATS H NO 135 VILLAGES POST OFFICE MUNDKA DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039412631033 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOBIND RAM SH GULAB SINGH B-159 BUDH VIHAR PHASE-1  DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1302080000148740 1100 04-JAN-2026
LALIT KUMAR MAHAVIR SINGH B-3-352 SULTANPURI , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413534784 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAGDISH SAINI PACCHU SAINI H NO H-3 GALI NO 8 PEER BABA ROAD SHIRAM PARK NAGLOI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413584388 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM CHANDRAN PILLAI K NAIR DELHI BOTTLING PLANT TIKRI KALAN I O C DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413584458 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHUDHAI RAM NA NA NA HNO C99 PARTAP VIHAR NAGLOI , DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413752704 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL GUPTA NA NA NA H N 46 SIRASPUR , , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30039412694753 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAGMAL DALAL SH RAM KARAN BLOCK-A, RZ-206 GOPAL NAGAR NAJAFGARH NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30086110029094 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAVINDER VASHISHT SH RAM SINGHVASHISHT J-139 DHARAMPURA NAJAFGARH NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30159010047140 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAGDISH SINGH SRI PREM SINGH RZ C-63 DHANSA ROAD GOPAL NAGAR EXTN NAJAFGARH DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30078110072854 1100 04-JAN-2026
RADHEY SHYAM SH KHAZAN SINGH VILL - PAPRAWAT PO - NAJAFGARH , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610833794 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANAND SINGH LATE FATEH SINGH RZ-394  DURGA VIHAR PHASE I STREET NO 18 R DEEN PUR NAIAF GARH DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413584579 1100 04-JAN-2026
SIVASAKTHI MAHESHWARAN I NA NA NA KOTTAI ST MAIN ROAD THIRUPPUVANAM MANAMADURAI TK SVG DT TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU SIVAGANGA DPID-CLID-1304140004009191 110 04-JAN-2026
S M IVAKUAR M S URUGEAUDALIYAR NO- 21 ADAULLAH SAIBU STREET , ARKKONAM INDIA TAMIL NADU VELLORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413741069 2200 04-JAN-2026
G OPINATHAN SO K GOVINDASWAMY 103,KALAIVANI ILLAM, PANDIT JAWAHARLAL NEHRU STREET, SHOLINGUR ROAD, ARKONAM, VELLORE DISTRICT, INDIA TAMIL NADU VELLORE DPID-CLID-IN30611490840310 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATHISH KUMAR B NA NA NA NO38, 4TH ST, AN KANDIGAI PALAHIPET POST ARAKKONAM INDIA TAMIL NADU VELLORE DPID-CLID-IN30163740147432 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATISH K CHANDRASEARAN NA NA NA NO 11 3RD MAIN ROAD 2ND STREET NEAR ICWA , VELLORE INDIA TAMIL NADU VELLORE DPID-CLID-IN30115121459183 220 04-JAN-2026
VIJINDRA G PANDHARI GURURAJ R PANDHAI ST NO 19512M C DIVISION ITI  LTD DOORVANINAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30135620198502 1100 04-JAN-2026
H C RAMESA NA NA NA 32 KEMPAMBA NILAYA GARDEN STREET EXTENSION KRISHNA REDDY LAYOUT RAMAMURTHYNAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630369816 55 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR RATHAUR ELGS SECTION ASTEAIR FORCE, VIMANPURA POST, , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30226911966963 528 04-JAN-2026
NILAMANI SAHOO DAITARI SAHOO AT DUMAL BOREI PO SIARIA VIA KANPUR CUTTACK ORISSA INDIA INDIA ORISSA CUTTACK DPID-CLID-IN30226912855381 27.5 04-JAN-2026
INDRANIL BANERJEE KAMALA PRASANNA BANERJEE 124 A MANOHAR PUKUR ROAD , KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-1204470000198061 880 04-JAN-2026
DIBAKAR BHATTACHERYYA LATE SIDDHESWAR BHATTACHURRYA 30B, SOUTHERN AVENUE,   KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-1302080000239378 1100 04-JAN-2026
P SATYAVATHI NEELAKANTAPPA SHANKRAPPA MUDHOL VANI NILAYA KAPPAGAL ROAD GHANDI NAGAR , BELLARY INDIA KARNATAKA BELLARY DPID-CLID-IN30154930613135 2200 04-JAN-2026
K MALLIARJUNA NA NA NA LINGADEVANA HALLI YALPI POST , BELLARY TALUK AND DIST INDIA KARNATAKA BELLARY DPID-CLID-IN30192630138924 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA NA NA NA H NO MIG II-37, HOUSING - BOARD QUARTERS, POTHGAL - ROAD, YERAMARAS CAMP, RAICHUR KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA RAICHUR DPID-CLID-1204470004063107 66 04-JAN-2026
RENUKA C GOBBUR CHANDRAKANT ANNAPPA BIRADAR JSQ 27 2 ACC COLONY WADI GULBARGA KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA GULBARGA DPID-CLID-1201060002441055 275 04-JAN-2026
ANIL A UMRJI NA NA NA AP UMARJIS NURSING HOME GODBALE MALA , BIJAPUR KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BIJAPUR DPID-CLID-1201060000697802 11 04-JAN-2026
RAJIV BANSAL J K BANSAL 55, DEEPAK VIHAR, , NAJAFGARH DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30147720015713 2200 04-JAN-2026
DHAN SINGH NEGI CHHAWAN SINGH NEGI C-148 GALI NO8 OM NAGAR MOLARBAND EXTN NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30096610095160 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMRISH SAHAI BISHAMBER SAHAI AGARWAL H- 63 SARITA VIHAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30096610368812 6160 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KR HANDA SH J SHANDA HR - 41A STREET NO 2 PUL PEHLADPUR BADARPUR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810539089 5500 04-JAN-2026
DARSHAN LAL JOHAR NA NA NA C - 629 SARITA VIHAR , NEW DLEHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610636224 1100 04-JAN-2026
LAVKESH SOOD RAGHUBIR SINGH SOOD FLAT NO 524 BLOCK L SARITA VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30177411133412 1100 04-JAN-2026
BABU LAL RAGHUVIR SINGH 412 BLOCK C 3 SULTAN PURI , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-1202990001915633 1100 04-JAN-2026
GAJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA NA NA NA C-1 SAURABH VIHAR JAITPUR EXTN NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-1204910000058338 550 04-JAN-2026
M A SIHL M S IHAL L 408 SARITA VIHAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413584763 2200 04-JAN-2026
BENDANGINLA LONGKUMER WATIKUMBA LONGKUMER J-305 SARITA VIHAR , , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413663752 2200 04-JAN-2026
ROOP SINGH LATE SHRI PRATAPSINGH F - 312, MOLAR  BAND EXTENSION BADARPUR NEW  DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30087020026826 4400 04-JAN-2026
SHEENU JAIN WO VIJAY JAIN WZ 272 A,STREET NO 3 SADH NAGAR PALAM COLONY NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30256610023919 1100 04-JAN-2026
GYAN VATSA GIRJA DHAR VATSA HOUSE NO WZ 500 VPO PALAM , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30058910193778 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAMLESH KUMARI NA NA NA WZ 10 A CHHOTIAL PALAM VILLAGE DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30177410671144 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM NIWAS SHARMA SH MAHAVIR PRASADARMA H - 134 RAJ NAGAR - II, GALI NO - 9 PALAM COLONY NEWA DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610731012 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM PAL CHHOTE LAL RZ 67228, STREET NO 27F SADH NAGAR II PALAM COLONY NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30009510999745 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATYA WANTI SATIJA DITTA RAM TANEJA 21 C DDA MIG FLATS POCKET 2 SECTOR 7 DWARKA DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1207510000028598 11 04-JAN-2026
SATYA WANTI SATIJA DITTA RAM TANEJA 21 C DDA MIG FLATS POCKET 2 SECTOR 7 DWARKA DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1207510000028619 11 04-JAN-2026
MOTUKURI LAKSHMI PAPAYAMMA MOTUKURI VENKATESWARLU FLAT  NO  145,  DDA  SFS  FLATS POCKET -  I,  SECTOR - 6, DWARKA NEW  DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30087020017786 1100 04-JAN-2026
URMILA RAWAT DINESH KUMAR RAWAT FLAT NO 319  DDA FLATS POCKET 9 NASIRPUR  PHASE I DWARAKA NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30135630009227 550 04-JAN-2026
BIJENDER SINGH SHER SINGH SMQ-84-B A-F STATION ARJAN GARH , NEWDELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30096610108683 1100 04-JAN-2026
DINESH PRASAD SHRI SURAJ PRASAD GA ROOM AIR FORCE STATION ARJANGARH , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30155720921820 1100 04-JAN-2026
BALJINDER SINGH NA NA NA W-139, GREATER KAILASH -1, , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30231610015369 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAMLA GULATI R C GULATI E 120 GREATER KAILASH II NEW DELHI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30191810029193 1100 04-JAN-2026
KOKILA GULATI R C GULATI E 120 GREATER KAILASH II NEW DELHI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30191810029206 1100 04-JAN-2026
REETA GULATI NEERAJ GULATI E 120 GREATER KAILSH II NEW DELHI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30191810029214 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY SENAPATI MR SENAPATI E - 41 GK ENCLAVE I , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30105510489484 11 04-JAN-2026
ANOOP KUMAR MITTAL NA NA NA B - 36 KAILASH APARTMENTS, LALA LAJPAT RAI MARG, NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610591048 1100 04-JAN-2026
RICHA MITTAL SH NARE PRAADMITTAL B - 36, KAILASH APARTMENTS, LALA LAJPAT RAI MARG, NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610591128 1100 04-JAN-2026
RUCHITA NANDA NA NA NA E-263 IIIRD FLOOR GREATER KAILASH 1 , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30021410760909 550 04-JAN-2026
INDU SHALI SH A KLI D-42 PAMPOST ENCLAVE G K I NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039412085079 1100 04-JAN-2026
RITA PACHNANDA KIDAR NATH PACHNANDA P-84 SOUTH EXT NDSE  PART - II NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30092310034870 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHAMMED ASHRAF RATHER ABDUL REHMAN RATHER E 9 , SOUTH EXTENSION  2 NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30234910091496 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAMINENI PRABHAKAR RAO NA NA NA B - 5 ASIAN GAMES VILLAGE RANJIT SINGH BLOCK NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30058910125425 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAM SINGH RAWAT JAGAT SINGH RAWAT 13525 BURARI SANT NAGAR , DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30223610131700 1089 04-JAN-2026
KAVITA BHATNAGAR PAWAN BHATNAGAR D78, GULMOHAR PARK , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30009510993909 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRADEEP VENKATESH NA NA NA E-8, AYUR VIGYAN NAGAR NEXT TO ANSAL PLAZA KHEL GAON MARG NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30009511079188 1100 04-JAN-2026
BISHAN SINGH BONAL A S BONL G33 HUDCO PLACE ANDREWSGANJ , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30051311424779 1100 04-JAN-2026
VINAY GUPTA SH VED PRAKASHGUPTA 78 GAGAN VIHAR MAIN NEAR VIKAS MARG DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30296010008078 1100 04-JAN-2026
VISHAL MALHOTRA INDER JIT MALHOTRA C  40 NEW GOBIND PURA NEAR GANDHI PARK GALI NO3 DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30177410045844 2200 04-JAN-2026
UTTAM CHAND JAIN PADAM CHAND JAIN HNO -667, A 3RD FLOOR, RIGHT HAND SHIV MANDIR WALI GALI JHEEL DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30078110050398 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARISH KUMAR MEHTA R PAL MEHTA D 518 KRISHAN NAGAR , DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30177410069762 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEEPANSHU CHADHA NA NA NA 29 OLD GOVIND PURA, EXTN STREET NO 3 DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30167010115112 825 04-JAN-2026
LALIT PALIWAL BAL KISHAN PALIWAL IX2277 ST NO 10 KAILASH NAGAR GANDHI NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30223610220725 99 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR KHERA HEM RAJ KHERA B-829 , KRISHAN NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810297648 5500 04-JAN-2026
REKHA KHANDELWAL KEDAR NATH KHANDELWAL B-24 GALI NO-2 CHANDER NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30096610439376 1650 04-JAN-2026
INDU BALA SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR 183 GAGAN VIHAR  DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810647866 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAMTA RANI NA NA NA C-26 NEW GOBIND PURA GALI NO 12 NEW SHRI RAM MANDIR DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039412095646 528 04-JAN-2026
ASHA GUPTA G P UTA 3837A EAST AZAD NAGAR STREET NO-17 DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413582219 1100 04-JAN-2026
HITESH KUMAR GROVER D K GROVER C 315 KRISHNANAGAR DELHI , INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30036020847544 1100 04-JAN-2026
RATTAN LAL AGARWAL K P AGARWAL BN-39 WEST SHALIMAR BAGH , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30096610001040 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJEEV GUPTA SH MANGAT RAM HOUSE NO H-25 ASHOK VIHAR PHASE NO1 DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30310810005648 11000 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ KUMAR KHURANA NA NA NA A75-B ASHOK VIHAR PHASE-II DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30145210017032 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAMEER SHENDE SHARAD KUMAR SHENDE AMAY A - 61 ASHOK VIHAR PHASE - 3 NEAR L B COLLEGE DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30120910075664 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHANA WATI GOYAL NA NA NA F 41B GOYAL NIWAS SHASTRI NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30011810166593 33 04-JAN-2026
DIN DAYAL GOYAL NA NA NA F 41  B GOYAL NIWAS SHASTRI NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30011810200918 11 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR DWIVEDI ANJU DWIVEDI HNO- D- 277, D- BLOCK, ASHOK VIHAR, PHASE- I, DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30236510231005 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANT KUMAR BAKSHI LATE B ANANTRAM H NO 394 NIMRI COLONY ASHOK VIHAR PHASE IV DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30114310342168 550 04-JAN-2026
VEENA GOYAL NA NA NA CO DIN DAYAL GOYAL F 41B GOYAL NIWAS SHASTRI NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30011810371380 11 04-JAN-2026
P D GOYAL NA NA NA CO DIN DAYAL GOYAL F 41B GOYAL NIWAS SHASTRI NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30011810446384 121 04-JAN-2026
P D GOYAL NA NA NA CO DIN DAYAL GOYAL F 41B GOYAL NIWAS SHASTRI NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30011810446393 121 04-JAN-2026
P D GOYAL NA NA NA CO DIN DAYAL GOYAL F-41B GOYAL NIWAS SHASTRI NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30011810454255 110 04-JAN-2026
P D GOYAL NA NA NA CO DIN DAYAL GOYAL F-41B GOYAL NIWAS SHASTRI NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30011810454263 110 04-JAN-2026
URMILA VERMA SH J KVERMA 84 A POCKET - A PHASE - II, ASHOK VIHAR DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30020610736243 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJEEV JAIN NA NA NA C 85 ASHOK VIHAR PHASE I NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30177410779428 550 04-JAN-2026
RANA PARKASH CHOPRA LABHA MAL CHOPRA KC-39C D D A M I G FLATS ASHOK VIHAR PHASE I DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30044110949328 1100 04-JAN-2026
HANS RAJ DHANKAR BHIM SINGH B 37 PHASE I ASHOK VIHAR , , DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-1202990001949097 44 04-JAN-2026
ROOPA BHALLA SRI RAM BHALLA AO - 6 KALA KUNJ SHALIMAR BAGH NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-1204470000079297 33 04-JAN-2026
SHALINI GOEL NA NA NA B 13 SATYAWATI COLONY ASHOK VIHAR 3 NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-1205860000004936 132 04-JAN-2026
KULDEEP KUMAR MALHOTRA NA NA NA 243 A RAM NAGAR , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30039413244466 1100 04-JAN-2026
USHA AGRAWAL NA NA NA 186 SFS FLATS ASHOK VIHAR PHASE IV DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30036020062821 1100 04-JAN-2026
RIPU DAMAN RAM ASRA A26A DDA LIG FLAT POCKET A PHASE II ASHOKVIHAR DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30036021789396 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHALINI JAIN RAJEEV JAIN C 85  PHASE I ASHOK VIHAR , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30267930612833 550 04-JAN-2026
NAVEEN KUMAR JAIN MADAN SAIN JAIN C-6257 YAMUNA VIHAR , DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30150810030619 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH MOHAN KOTHARI KUNDAN LAL KOTHARI K-54 GALI NO 5 WEST GHONDA DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30096610100484 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDER PRASAD NA NA NA H 1159 , NEW SEELAM PUR DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810466450 4400 04-JAN-2026
NARESH KUMAR AGGARWAL TILAK RAJ AGGARWAL B-2 22A , YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810579483 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRADEEP KUMAR OMKAR SINGH J65 GALI NO 10 KARTAR NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30143610681188 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAVEEN KUMAR JAIN SH MADAN LALJAIN C - 851 C - BLOCK MOHAN PURI, MAUJPUR DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610726869 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDHA PARDEEP KUMAR VARMA HNOC-835, ARJUN GALI NO 7 MOHAN PURI MAUJ PUR DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-1201910100052140 1100 04-JAN-2026



PRIYA SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA V-102 ARVIND NAGAR GHONDA DELHI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-1201910100229123 11 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMARI NA NA NA C-1-128 YAMUNA VIHAR  DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-1302080000146023 1100 04-JAN-2026
YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA R B SHAMA V-76 ARIVIND MOHL GHONDA DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413102689 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJEEV RATHORE S P RATHORE C-436 YAMUNA VIHAR , DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413665377 1100 04-JAN-2026
BRIJ BHUSHAN SINGHAL NA NA NA C-1538 SHASTRI PARK SEELAM PUR , DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30036022194024 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEELAM DUA N K DUA C--277A STREET  NO   11 BHAJAN  PURA DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30135630041636 550 04-JAN-2026
KAMAL KUMAR SHARMA FAKIR CHAND C 1134  C BLOCK BHAJAN PURA , , DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30267932969852 1100 04-JAN-2026
FIRDOSH R D KHAN 1753 SANJAY BASTI BALAK RAM TIMARPUR DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30165310024686 550 04-JAN-2026
SUSHIL KUMAR RAI RAMDEO PRASAD RAI QTR NO682 SECTOR-4 TIMARPUR DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30096610124354 1100 04-JAN-2026
ISHWAR DUTT NA NA NA C-71 NEHRU VIHAR TIMAR PUR DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413581736 4400 04-JAN-2026
SUSHMA GUPTA BRAHAM DEV GUPTA 3478 KESRUWALAN GALI DARIBA PAN, PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810691659 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANITA SINHA NA NA NA XV- 563, MANTOLA PAHAR GUNJ , , NEW DELHI INDIA INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-1201890200003515 550 04-JAN-2026
T R GKISHNAN LATE N RAMAMURTHY N-13 3RD MAIN ROAD OPP DEVANAMMAL TAMIL SCHOOL HAL OLD TOWNSHIP VIMANAPURA BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630049751 1100 04-JAN-2026
P THIRUMENI M A PRTHIBN STA MTIFCAP NAL BANGALORE 3RD CROSS NO 48 WIND TUNNEL ROAD MURUGESH PALYA BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630370700 913 04-JAN-2026
VEENARANJINI S M S N MAJUATH STRUCTURES GROUP, ISRO SATELLITE CENTRE, AIRPORT ROAD, VIMANAPURA PO BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30611490407669 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAJJAN RAJ GADIYA MANGILAL GADIYA NO 391 GAJARA MAHAL BULL TEMPLE ROAD CHAMARAJPET BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30214810941030 2200 04-JAN-2026
KANCHAN GADIYA SAJJAN RAJ GADIYA NO 391 BULL TEMPLE ROAD CHAMARAJPET BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30214810941693 2200 04-JAN-2026
SACHIN MEHTA NAGRAJ MEHTA NO 55-12 PARK CASTLE GAVIPURAM EXTENSION BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE URBAN DPID-CLID-IN30192630354492 1100 04-JAN-2026
SADEESH RADHAKRISHNAN NA NA NA 10245 B KAMARAJ NAGAR WEST UTHANGARAI KRISHNAGIRI KRISHNAGIRI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU KRISHNAGIRI DPID-CLID-1202990005733781 1100 04-JAN-2026
RANJAN DEV SRI RAM CHANDRATHAKUR CO BHARAT PETROLEUM CORP LTD AT AND PO SOMNATHPUR , BALASORE INDIA ORISSA BALESWAR (BALASORE) DPID-CLID-IN30048411756424 4400 04-JAN-2026
SHAKUNTALA MAJHI LAXMIDHAR MAJHI AT TAMULIA PO KURUDA DIST BALASORE ORISSA INDIA ORISSA BALESWAR (BALASORE) DPID-CLID-IN30039413769259 2200 04-JAN-2026
BHAGIRATHI BEHERA NA NA NA KANTABANI ARAKHPUR SIMILA DUNGURA BALESWAR ODISHA ODISHA INDIA ORISSA BALESWAR (BALASORE) DPID-CLID-IN30155720958077 990 04-JAN-2026
SANDIP GHOSH NA NA NA 3 C BINDU BASINI STREET ALIPORE , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30039413078626 1100 04-JAN-2026
D N GHOSH ARUN KUMAR GHOSH L 32 O N G C APRT 5 B PENN ROAD ALIPORE CALCUTTA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30267930456624 1100 04-JAN-2026
DILIP P SAHASRABUDHE NA NA NA FLAT NO T 42 ONGC COLONY 5B PENN ROAD ALIPUR KOLKATA KOLKATA  27  WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30267933346470 4400 04-JAN-2026
RATAN CHAKRABORTY LATE NARAYAN CHANDRACHAKRABORTY 441, KRISHNAPUR ROAD , , CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30069310051797 5500 04-JAN-2026
MANOHAR BALAGAVI KATE HONNAPPA ALAMPUR PETH WARD NO 7 ANJUMAN STREET ILKAL INDIA KARNATAKA BAGALKOT DPID-CLID-IN30048411514137 2200 04-JAN-2026
MADHAVKRISHNA RAULAPALLYA MALAKONDIAH RAULAPALLYA BLOCK NO 418 R A LINES CAMP BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM DPID-CLID-IN30223610764412 176 04-JAN-2026
KARANJEKAR GANESH VILASRAO VILASRAO D KARANJEKAR PLOT NO132 E  WARD MUKT SAINIK VASAHAT KOLHAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30036010275719 22 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL DUTT NA NA NA C - 115 - 116 NEW MULTAN NAGAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30020610547601 1100 04-JAN-2026
N S YADAV MR B SYADAV 19 K, CPWD COLONY, VASANT VIHAR, NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30266210041764 110 04-JAN-2026
SHASHI KATYAL SHRI RK KATYAL C-  1 A106 C JANAK PURI , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30159010012885 385 04-JAN-2026
DEVIKA BEZBORUAH AJAY SRINIVASAN IYER C4D  19A JANAK PURI , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30177410022127 2200 04-JAN-2026
GURCHARAN KAUR GOBIND SINGH G-67 G-BLOCK GALI NO6 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30261110026409 5500 04-JAN-2026
GOPALAKRISHNAN UNNITHAN NP N UITHA 71 KATWARIA SARAI HAUZ KHAS NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30223610132776 7150 04-JAN-2026
RAMKISHAN BANSAL NA NA NA C 4B 35 JANAKPURI , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30223610396448 715 04-JAN-2026
RASHMI GUPTA V P GUTA BF36 FIRST FLOOR JANAKPURI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810613937 1100 04-JAN-2026
LAKSHMI KANT RAI PURAN CHAND RAI C1 132 , JANAK PURI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810697228 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURBHI JAIN ARVIND KUMAR JAIN C 2A216 POCKET 16 JANAK PURI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810862516 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARVIND KUMAR GOEL NA NA NA C-5-A321-C JANAKPURI , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039411148492 550 04-JAN-2026
MADHU CHOPRA RATTAN CHAND BHANDARI A-313-12 JANAKPURI NEW DELHI NEW DELHI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1204470000445117 330 04-JAN-2026
AVINDAR KOHLI PARDUMAN SINGH KOHLI A 48 , NARANG COLONY JANAKPURI DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1204470002696015 297 04-JAN-2026
KUSUM GROVER RADHEY SHYAM LAL B-3166 JANAKPURI , DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30226912115162 11 04-JAN-2026
BALDEV KISHAN SHARMA SH MR ARMA A1113 JANAK PURI , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413532300 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR GEETA RAM ONGC 8TH FLOOR TOWER II JEEVAN BHARTI BUILDING CONNAGHT PLACE NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413580640 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJAY DIWAN LATE B RDIWAN B2A44 JANAK PURI , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413663066 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY SETH SETH K N FLAT 40B BLOCK A1A JANAK PURI , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30131320197036 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIKRANT THAKUR SURENDRA SINGH C- 2306 JANAKPURI , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30155720993841 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAJ KUMAR NA NA NA C 5 C  30 A, JANAK PURI NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30135630004905 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEELAM TREHAN KEWAL KRISHAN TREHAN RZ-58, INDRA PARK, PANKHA ROAD, UTTAM NAGAR, DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30236510080693 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURESH CHANDRA NA NA NA G152 OPPOSITE STATE BANK OF INDIA UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30070810119756 1100 04-JAN-2026
JOGINDER SINGH BISHT NA NA NA C-141, GROUP- II DDA FLATSJANTA HASTSAL UTTAMNAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1202060000013917 11 04-JAN-2026
ASHA RANI SH RAVINDER KUMAR G-52-A, KIRAN GARDEN UTTAM NAGAR , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1202420000007128 11 04-JAN-2026
RAVINDER KUMAR SH RAM LAL G-52A, BACK LANE KIRAN GARDEN , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1202420000007147 11 04-JAN-2026
HARSH KUMAR CHOPRA LATE S PCHOPRA B-12A OM VIHAR NEAR GAGAN BHARTI SCHOOL UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413535378 2200 04-JAN-2026
BASANT LAL BANSI LAL RZ-28 OLD RAJA PURI UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413584430 1100 04-JAN-2026
PHOOLA RANI ARORA SH DEV RAJARORA 66 A,INDIRA PARK, EAST UTTAM NAGAR, JANAKPURI, NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30087020014382 14300 04-JAN-2026
JACOB DANIEL LATE SHRI KMDANIEL 1956, 1ST FLOOR OLD RAJENDRA NAGAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30078110023428 5500 04-JAN-2026
HELEN FLOSSY CASTELINO SH MAXIM CASTELINO 16-41, GROUND FLOOR OLD RAJINDER NAGAR NEW DELHI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30231610074547 1650 04-JAN-2026
TARUN NANGIA K NANGIA 544 DOUBLE STOREY NEW RAJINDER NAGAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30064410165329 1100 04-JAN-2026
SMITA VIJAYA KUMAR PANNAPALLI VIJAY KUMAR D 2 15 N P L COLONY NEW RAJENDRA NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30064410394148 110 04-JAN-2026
NAVEEN KATYAL NA NA NA F-430 , NEW RAJINDER NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011811124862 550 04-JAN-2026
PARVEEN KATYAL SHRI BALWANT RAIKATYAL F-430 , NEW RAJINDER NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011811124879 550 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY KALE VASANTRAO KALE R 865 NEW RAJINDER NAGAR KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30133018531856 3300 04-JAN-2026
BIMLA RANI BAHADUR CHAND 3225 OLD RAJINDER NAGAR , , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30135630031618 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURESH KUMAR KALARA NA NA NA BPCL SHAHBAD MOHMADPUR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30086110090478 4400 04-JAN-2026
GENDA RAM SH HIRA LAL A - 14 IOC COLONY BIJWASAN DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610631062 13200 04-JAN-2026
RAVINDER KUMAR DEENA NATH B-4, I O C COLONY BIJWASAN NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30036020409646 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAM KISHAN SH ARJUN 6451 DEVLI VILLEGE NEAR ASHOKA APARTMENT NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30165310066912 110 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA SINGH JHINKWAN NA NA NA H NO 510, J II MAIN ROAD, GUPTA COLONY SANGAM VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30105510308837 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJ KUMAR BALDEV RAJ B-20 SHIV PARK KHANPUR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30105510674024 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA SINGH OM PAL SINGH A - BLOCK HOUSE NO - 839 SANGAM VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30009510930307 1100 04-JAN-2026
SEEMA MITTAL TIRLOK CHAND H 16191 SANGAM VIHAR , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-1202290000123686 1078 04-JAN-2026
HANUMAN GANGA BISHAN MITTAL H 161911 GROUND FLOOR SANGAM VIHAR NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-1202420000054392 550 04-JAN-2026
OM PAL SINGH J M SINGH A 839, SANGAM VIHAR, , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039412101108 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEELAM GUPTA BRAJESH GUPTA D 43 KRISHNA PARK DEVLI ROAD , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30036020510792 1100 04-JAN-2026
KISHAN LAL SHUKLA RAM MURTI SHUKLA G 8 56 SANGAM VIHAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30267930175914 4400 04-JAN-2026
OM KUMAR SHARMA MR P RSHARMA L 9, T   HUTS, PASCHIM VIHAR, NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30266210018869 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARGUN DAS ROHRA NA NA NA 15-D A3 GREEN APPARTMENT DDA MIG FLATS PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30150810020966 1100 04-JAN-2026
PARDEEP KUMAR NAGPAL LATE SH NARENDERKUMARNAGPAL A- 2B102B MIG PASCHIM VIHAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30175810024664 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHUPENDER SINGH CHANDAN SINGH A-63, KRISHI NIKETAN PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30046810038726 4400 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA AILAWADI NA NA NA B-4103 PASCHIM VIHAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30086110086787 1100 04-JAN-2026
OM PRAKASH SH HOSHIYA SINGH 263 MADI PUR VILLAGE , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30086110089579 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATVIR SINGH DALAL SH BALWAN SINGHDALAL WZ-263 MADIPUR VILLAGE , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30086110090398 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHISH SAHANI OM PARKASH SAHANI A-5B258 PASCHIM VIHAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30096610119249 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP UPPAL PREM PARKASH A - 679 PASCHIM VIHAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30165310184983 220 04-JAN-2026
UMA DEVI GOBIND RAM 5872 PASCHIM PURI , DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610431500 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANEETA GURDEEP SINGH 73 AVTAR ENCLAVE PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1203350001454689 110 04-JAN-2026
GUNDERAO S PADMAJI NA NA NA H NO 33 ANJANEYA BLOCK  1ST STREET LINK ROAD SHESHADRIPURAM  BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30113526352090 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHRIDHAR THIMA POOJARI THIMAL POOJARI NO 160924  NELI SHANTHI  SAGAR LAKSHMI COMPLEX DEVAIAHA  PARK BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810646765 110 04-JAN-2026
VINAY T KASHYAP THYAGARAJ GANGADHAR NAGARGERE NO 1212 2ND CROSS NAGAPPA BLOCK BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30051313659743 220 04-JAN-2026
S KAMALA S UREH UREHANTHANANA CANARA BANK SRIRAMPURAM , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30135620130184 1100 04-JAN-2026
K R SOWMYA V MANJUNATH NO 2912 14TH  MAIN PRAKASH NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30113526468873 8800 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASH K C NA NA NA NO 742UPSTAIRS 3RD CROSS ROAD SRIRAMPURAM BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30113526501747 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH ROSHAN BORANA ROSHAN LAL BORANA NO 5 2ND CROSS MODEL COLONY BANGALORE BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30089610266603 11 04-JAN-2026
P RAMASAMY K PARUMAL 52-11 V WARD NATCHIAPPAN STREET KARUPPUR POST SALEM INDIA TAMIL NADU SALEM DPID-CLID-IN30039413490986 1100 04-JAN-2026
ABIRAMI NA NA NA NO 211 NIVI NIVAS 3RD CROSS SIVAYANAGAR SALEM INDIA TAMIL NADU SALEM DPID-CLID-IN30131321152626 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIJAYA NANDA CHAULIA BIBEKA NANDA CHAULIA CHAULIA NIVAS HAKIMPADA ANGUL ORISSA INDIA ORISSA ANGUL DPID-CLID-IN30169610050113 11 04-JAN-2026
KUMUDINI DAS NA NA NA CO KAPILESWAR DAS GAJAPATINAGAR, 2ND LANE PO BERHAMPUR DIST GANJAM ORISSA INDIA ORISSA GANJAM DPID-CLID-IN30048410216274 2200 04-JAN-2026
BHANI PRASAD NANDA RAJENDRA PRASAD NANDA NIGAM NAGAR, GAYATRI MARG ANKOLI, BERHAMPUR , BERHAMPUR ORISSA INDIA ORISSA GANJAM DPID-CLID-1205300000012247 110 04-JAN-2026
MICHAEL ROPIN LOBO ROPIN LOBO PLOT NO 30 SECTOR NO 8 MAL MARUTI EXTENSION , BELGAUM KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM DPID-CLID-1202990000388640 220 04-JAN-2026
KISHORE KUMAR BAGDI RADHA KISHAN BAGDI 13 ERRABALU CHETTY STREET CHENNAI,SK BROTHERS NEW NO3 NEAR ARMNIAN STREET CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-1201090004219148 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHAN JAGANNATH CHAVAN NA NA NA C-10,ROOM NO-4 GURUKUL,SECT NO-5 KHARGHAR,PANVEL PANVEL MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PANVEL DPID-CLID-1204470000458922 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAILASH PRASAD CHAUDHARY RAJENDRA PRASAD CHAUDHARY FURNITURE BAZAR ULHASNAGAR III , THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30021410360068 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARUN SUROLIYA NA NA NA BARRACK NO 130811 SECTION 31C OPP BANK OF MAHARASHTRA O T SECTION ULHASNAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30223610112033 550 04-JAN-2026
ASHWINI SANJEEV KAMOJI SANJEEV G KAMOJI BLOCK A5721143 SECTION 25 VEERSAVARKAR NAGAR BUILDING BESIDES ASHTAVINAYAK BLDG ULHASNAGAR DIST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30075711718967 550 04-JAN-2026
JAIRAM LAKHWANI NANAKRAM LAKHWANI 101 HILL QUEEN TOWER O T SECTION , ULHASNAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30051311773154 550 04-JAN-2026
KISHOR GANPAT WAKCHAURE NA NA NA BLOCK A325650 KURLA CAMP ULHASNAGAR DIST THANE ULHASNAGAR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1601010000241109 4400 04-JAN-2026
DILIPKUMAR JIALDAS BHATIA NA NA NA BK 1819 20 , SECTOR 38 ULHASNAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30112716007554 2200 04-JAN-2026
CHETTIVILAKAM CHRYSOSTOM SELWYN VAZAVILA VASTIAN CHRYSOSTOM D3   ANKUR THAKURLI   EAST , DIST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30038610069067 1100 04-JAN-2026
HEMLATA ARVIND PATEL ARVIND DEVAJI PATEL 204, DATTATRAY APARTMT,JOSHI WADI OPP- KARWA HOSPITAL, NRHPGAS GODOWN,TILAK RD, DOMBIVLI EAST INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30074910167473 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAGDISH NARAYAN SURVE NARAYAN T SURVE 10, GAONDEVI KRUPA BLDG SANT NAMDEO PATH, JIJAI NAGAR DOMBIVLI EAST DIST  THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30009511021153 4400 04-JAN-2026
NAIK AJIT ANANT NAIK ANANT RAMA A-003, SHEET CHANDRLOK APT, SUNIL NAGAR, D N C SCHOOL, DOMBIVLI E INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30082911028053 2200 04-JAN-2026
V KRITHIASAN VAIDYANATHAN SUBRAMANIAM IYER 15 GANGA 3RD FLOOR TRIVENI CHS RAJAJI PATH RAMNAGAR DOMBIVLI EAST DIST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30075711485948 2200 04-JAN-2026
ARUN BABAJI KANKEKAR NA NA NA B15, TRIPALI CHS, GANDHI NAGAR, MANPADA RD, DOMBIVALI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1201750000512645 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANKIT KHIMJI GADA NA NA NA F302 MADHAVASHRAM NAGAR NO 2 CHS SHIV MANDIR ROAD DOMBIVLIE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1203320002144002 550 04-JAN-2026
NAMRATA NANDKUMAR THAKARE ANANT SUKRU GHARAT A 404 OM ANAND SOC TILAK NAGAR DOMBIVLI EAST TILAK NAGAR SCHOOL THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1203600000373486 55 04-JAN-2026
KULKARNI VIJAY SADASHIV KULKARNI SADASHIV RAMCHANDRA FLAT NO 302 J M DHAM COOP HSG SOCIET TILAK NAGAR DOMBIVALI EAST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30133018599732 2200 04-JAN-2026
M R KAALASANAN NA NA NA 104 A NEW ARIHANT COOP HSG SOC LTD MANPADA ROAD NEAR VIJAYA BANK DOMBIVLI E DIST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30247040104565 2200 04-JAN-2026
AWAGHADE SURESH ANTU AWAGHADE ANTU SABHU JIGNESH APTS A WING R NO 102 SUNIL NAGAR NR DNC SCHOOL DOMBIVLI E THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30247040113976 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARADHANA ARVIND SATAVALEKAR ARVIND BALKRISHNA SATAVALEKAR 210, KAVERI CO OP HSG LTD, JAI HIND COLONY, GHANASHAM GUPTE RD, VISHNUNAGAR, DOMBIVLI W INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30059710149165 1100 04-JAN-2026
VASANT KHUSHAL DHANDE KHUSHAL K DHANDE 21 CHETAN BHAVAN UMESH NAGAR, RETI BANDAR ROAD DOMBIVLI W THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30021410493310 1100 04-JAN-2026
GIRIDHAR KASHIRAM DHANDE NA NA NA 12 B UJWALA CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY 2ND FLOOR THAKUR WADI D D CROSS ROAD DOMBIVLI W THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30021410588360 1100 04-JAN-2026
BINU C BABU NA NA NA GANGESHWAR CHHAYA BUILDERS RM NOC-2,RATIBUNDER ROAD DOMBIVALI W THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1201090001966959 110 04-JAN-2026
BHARAT N PADGULEKAR N P ADGULEKAR B 103 NATRAJ DARSHAN GANESH NAGAR SUBHASH CROSS RD NEAR RAILWAY GROUND DOMBIVALI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1203600001274391 1100 04-JAN-2026
USHA DEEPAK AHER DEEPAK AHER F 313 J M NAGAR COMPLEX ANAND NAGAR DIN DAYAL ROAD DOMBIVLI WEST THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30051312287493 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRADIP REVASHANKAR JOSHI NA NA NA E 2 NISHIKUND;PDCROSS ROAD THAKUR WADI ,NEAR GOKUL HOSPITAL;DOMBIWALI WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1301380000086581 1100 04-JAN-2026
SEEMA S CHAVAN BHARGAV K PARULEAR A 15 KRISHNAI NIWAS KOPAR ROAD DOMBIVLI WEST THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA DOMBIVALI DPID-CLID-IN30051317489828 132 04-JAN-2026
K S PADMANABHAN K N SITARAMAIYER K S PADMANABHAN B6 PUNARVASU COOP HSG SOCIETY DEEN DAYAL ROAD ANAND NAGAR DOMBIVLI WEST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30133018598629 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANGALA SAWANT NA NA NA 11 ARYA RATNA G GUPTE ROAD DOMBIVALI WEST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30247040024479 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA KUMAR WAMANTERSE NA NA NA 9  SHREE GANESH DARSHAN CHS MIDC NEAR MODEL COLLEGE DOMBIVILI EAST DIST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30177410042840 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHIRISH VIJAY DESHPANDE VIJAY SHREEDWAR DESHPANDE A21 KASTURI VIHAR KALYAN SHEEL ROAD MIDC NEAR VENKTESH PETROL PUMP DOMBIVALI  E INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30074910213318 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJIV KUMAR LOOMBA RAJENDRA KUMAR LOOMBA RH 84 TRIDEVI APTS FLAT A 4 MIDC NEAR POLICE QTRS DOMBIVLI EAST DOMBIVLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30311610242139 110 04-JAN-2026



RAVINDRA BALKRISHNA BHAME BALKRISHNA BALIBA BHAME NAVRANG SOCIETY C 7 RAMDASWADI SYNDICATE KALYAN W INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30021410526245 1100 04-JAN-2026
VASANT BALKRISHNA SHINDE NA NA NA 05, SAHYADRE NAGAR CHAWL NO A 19, BH BIRLA COLLEGE ROAD CHIKANAGAR KALYAN WEST DIST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30009511026627 4400 04-JAN-2026
ANJARIA HITIKSHA BHUPENDRA ANJARIA BHUPENDRA CHANDRAKANT BAJRANG NIVAS 3RD FLOOR BLOCK NO 11 R B P ROAD OPP MANOVI GARDEN KALYAN WEST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30133018310831 1100 04-JAN-2026
OZA PARITOSH AJAYKUMAR NA NA NA BAJRANG NIVAS 3RD FLR BLOCK 11 RBP ROAD OPP MANOVI GARDEN KALYAN INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30133018311336 1100 04-JAN-2026
BALU KUNDEBA SHELAR KUNDEBA SHELAR SUSHILA DUNDIK CHAWL NO 2  R NO 3 THEESGAON NAKA OPP GANGABAI APT KOLSHE WADI KALYAN THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30247040115199 1100 04-JAN-2026
MADHUKAR KESHAVRAO SONAWANE KESHAVRAO NANA SONAWANE A 11201 CHANDAN CHS LOK UDYAN LOK UDYAN KALYAN W DIST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30247040115262 4400 04-JAN-2026
VIVEK BABULAL SHAH NA NA NA CO AMIT D SHAH NEELKAMAL 2ND FLOOR BLOCK NO 11 334 NAZRANA COMPOUND BHIWANDI DIST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30040910122782 1100 04-JAN-2026
UTTAM YASHAWANT BHOIR YASHAWANT KBHOIR VAL VILLEGE,POST KALHER TALUKA BHIWANDI , DIST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30074910317167 1100 04-JAN-2026
MADHUKAR DAMKE CHANDRA BHANJI DAMKE 31, A, TIRUPATI AVENUE HSG SOCIETY, CHINCHPADA ROAD, KATEMANEVALI , KALYAN EAST INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30038610129752 550 04-JAN-2026
ALKA RAMESH WAGH RAMESH OMKAR WAGH A2 105 HIMALAYA , LOKDHARA KALYAN EAST INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30088814963175 4400 04-JAN-2026
BHIMRAO TUKARAM MAHADIK TUKARAM PARBHAT MAHADIK NAV VAISHALI APT B WING 3RD FLR ROOM NO 15 NR DURGAMATA MANDIR KHOLSE KALYAN E DIST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30247040105169 2200 04-JAN-2026
MURLIDHAR NAMDEO RANE NAMDEO RANE RANE CHAWL NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR SHIVAJI NAGAR AMBERNATH EAST MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA KALYAN DPID-CLID-1201090000036303 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUMA SREEKUMAR SRIKUMAR THODANCHAT 3 2ND MAIN 1ST STAGE M S H LAYOUT ANAND NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30023911639756 1100 04-JAN-2026
CH MANI MOHINI CH V KRISHNARAO WO CH V KRISHNA RAO CO GMR AMBALA CHANDIGARH EXPRESSWA- YS PVT LTD NO 81 KING ST OFF RICH- MOND RD BH BRIGADE TOWERS BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30061010064967 2200 04-JAN-2026
KAMALAKANNAN G N GOVIDHARAJA CO INFINERA INDIA P LTD PRESTIGE SOLITAIRE 401 LEVEL 4 6 BRONTON ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30154917834154 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARBHAJAN SINGH DEEP SINGH A2264 PASCHIM VIHAR , , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039412620144 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHOBHA JOSHI NA NA NA FLAT NO 196 POCKET NO 3 J F PASCHIM PURI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413395800 93.5 04-JAN-2026
BINDU NA NA NA 81 MILANSAAR APPTS PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413533714 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA B-4115 PASHCIM VIHAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413751752 1089 04-JAN-2026
MRS POONAM JHA SH AJAY JHA 29 B B G 5 , PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30133018471789 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJ KUMAR G P SHARMA 79 A JANAK PARK HARI NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30110210005300 1650 04-JAN-2026
MUKUL KASHYAP MADAN LAL KASHYAP F - 122 - D MIG FLAT HARI NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30254010025110 1100 04-JAN-2026
RITA MALU KAILASH CHANDRA EC-14  G-8 AREA , MAYA ENCLAVE NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810521780 1100 04-JAN-2026
HIMANSHU CHAWLA NA NA NA CC-32 B LIG DDA FLATS HARI NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039412336719 440 04-JAN-2026
MANJIT KAUR NAGPAL U S NAGPAL SFS FLAT NO EB 82 MAYA ENCLAVE , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413429192 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRATAP SINGH MR KULANAND H NO 72 JAIL ROAD PRATAP NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30133018561918 2200 04-JAN-2026
LAXMAN RAM NA NA NA A-196 POCKET A-1, SECTOR- 4 ROHINI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30086110089943 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAYA SEN GUPTA D SEN GUPTA 16-B DDA FLATS TAMOOR NAGAR NEW FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30105510273758 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAMRITA BINDRA MR M SBINDRA D - 966, NEW FRIENDS COLONY, , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-1203340000015064 8800 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR O P SINGH 319A 3RD FLOOR PRAKASH MOHALLA EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413350918 1100 04-JAN-2026
C J OY C T JOSEPH CANARA BANK EAST OF KAILASH , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30135630029332 5500 04-JAN-2026
REENA CHAWLA NEERAJ CHAWLA CO Y K PURI F 6 F, DDA FLATS MUNIRKA NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30009511005454 5500 04-JAN-2026
MALA PRASAD VINAYAK MOHAN PRASAD D- 33586 VASANT KUNJ , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30282210018404 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANITA RIKHY SANJAY RIKHY C-99170 , VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810553483 2200 04-JAN-2026
DIPANKA BAISHYA GANESH CHANDRA BAISHYA FLAT NO 5081 SECOND FLOOR, SECTOR B POCKET-7, VASANTKUNJ NEW DELHI INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD DPID-CLID-IN30223610990836 1100 04-JAN-2026
PREETA PANT B P ANT HOUSE-1012 SECTOR A POCKET B AND C VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413531788 4400 04-JAN-2026
PARAMJIT SINGH HARBAKHSH SINGH 3186 POCKET-III SECTOR-D VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413664122 4400 04-JAN-2026
M N PADAY US PANDAY HN RZ 7B SOMESH VIHAR VILL AND PO CHHAWLA , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413484012 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEVENDER SHRI ROHTAS VILLLAGE AND POST OFFICE ISSA PURI NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30133018560608 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIKRAM KUNDRA SH C MKUNDRA 223, DR RML APPTT SECTOR-11, PLOT NO-2 DWARKA NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30086110112759 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDIPTA SARKAR NA NA NA SOUTH DELHI APTS, FLAT NO772 SECTOR NO4, PLOT NO8 DWARKA NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30010010535072 550 04-JAN-2026
PANKAJ OHRI VISHWA NATH A 101, SANGHA MITRA PLOT NO 20 SECTOR-4, DWARKA NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30223610900738 275 04-JAN-2026
JAGPREET SINGH DUGGAL AMARJIT SINGH DUGGAL A 304 ANANT C G H S PLOT NO 25A SECTOR 4 DWARKA NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1202990001730700 550 04-JAN-2026
NARESH UPRETI BHAIRAV DUTT UPRETI FLAT NO  C -502 5TH FLOOR PLOT NO 27 NEW JYOTI CGHS SECTOR 4 DWARKA DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-1204470002146858 275 04-JAN-2026
MEGHA SHARMA MR V KSHARMA FLAT A-7 SRI RAM APARTMENT PLOT 32 SECTER 4 DWARKA NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810542754 1100 04-JAN-2026
HAWA SINGH HOSHIYAR SINGH 214 GHEVRA VILLAGE , , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30039413584546 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJINDER SINGH KAIM SHRI RL KAIM HOUSE  NO  364, KAIM  BHAWAN V AND PO  KHERA  KALAN DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30087020026310 550 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR RAM SINGH P-663-64 NEAR THE MASZID MANGOL PURI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30011810610717 1100 04-JAN-2026
BABU LAL BAL KISHAN 12 L BLOCK MANGOL PURI DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-1201910102321899 110 04-JAN-2026
RISHI PAL LATE SHRI KARTARSINGH 16,  KARTAR  BHAWAN, VILL MANGOL  PUR KHURD DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30087020026859 2200 04-JAN-2026
MADHU JAIN NA NA NA B-49 SECTOR-15 ROHINI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30145210006464 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANITA JUNEJA GULSHAN RAI JUNEJA C-286 PRASHANT VIHAR ROHINI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30262010008407 115.5 04-JAN-2026
A K GRWL MADAN LAL AGARWAL A 2120 FIRST FLOOR SECTOR 3 ROHINI POCKET A-2 DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30299410014516 1100 04-JAN-2026
LALIT DHAMIJA NA NA NA A-3192, SECTOR -5, ROHINI, NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30236510038709 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAT PRAKASH SAPRA LATE RAM SARAN E-78 SECTOR-18 ROHINI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30011810056102 22 04-JAN-2026
HARDEV PASWAN SH UDIT HALARI B-2128 SECTOR-6 ROHINI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30086110088705 1100 04-JAN-2026
VED BHUSHAN BHATIA SH SP BHATIA A-31 HIL APARTMENTS SECTOR-13, ROHINI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30086110091050 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIKAS AGGARWAL V P AGGARWAL B-1143 SECTOR-18 ROHINI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30036010216702 2200 04-JAN-2026
PREM KUMAR MARWAH H L MARWA D - 23, BLOCK - D PRASHANT VIHAR , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30143610300863 550 04-JAN-2026
SRIDHARAN C CHINRAJ B OLD NO219, NEW NO3303 VEERAKKAL KATTUVALAVU VEERAKKAL P O, METTURTK SALEM TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU SALEM DPID-CLID-1203280000099031 55 04-JAN-2026
S R KIHNAN NA NA NA 23 AGRAHARAM OMALUR  - P O SALEM DT TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU METTUR DAM DPID-CLID-IN30192630195653 1100 04-JAN-2026
R ELAVAASAN NA NA NA DNO 1 7282 1,  GOVINDHASAMI NAGAR, HARUR,  HARUR,  HARUR , DHARMAPURI TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU DHARMAPURI DPID-CLID-IN30021419554992 16.5 04-JAN-2026
GOPAL MALLICK NA NA NA ADHARA FLAT B 102 IST FLOOR 7 UMAKANTA SEN LANE KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-1202990002834925 10329 04-JAN-2026
PIJUSH KANTI DATTAGUPTA PULIN BEHARI DATTAGUPTA PIYASHI APARTMENT FLAT C4 24 A NORTHERN AVENUE KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30267933023407 1100 04-JAN-2026
ABHIJIT DUTTA GUPTA LT SALIL KRDUTTAGUPTA RAMKRISHNA BHABAN 8A RAMKRISHNA LANE  DHAKURIA KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-1204720009428130 5500 04-JAN-2026
DIPAWNITA NATH ASHOKE KUMAR NATH 72 BANK COLONY KASBA KOLKATA , WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30051313799664 154 04-JAN-2026
PULAK RANJAN BISWAS SRI ANIL KUMARBISWAS 21 R N DAS ROAD PO DHAKURIA , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30125028033981 2200 04-JAN-2026
SISIR KUMAR MUKHERJEE LATE MADHUB CHANDRAMUKHERJEE 60 A3, BANERJEE PARA LANE , , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30611490236786 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHISH KUMAR RAY NA NA NA 185 KALI BARI LANE , JADAVPUR CALCUTTA , , INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30060110057009 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUSANTA KUMAR NAYAK JAYARAM NAYAK B-31 SECTOR 21 ROURKELA SUNDERGARH ORISSA INDIA ORISSA SUNDARGARH (SUNDERGARH) DPID-CLID-IN30039413705520 1100 04-JAN-2026
P BUJJAMMA NA NA NA NO 184 NHB COLONY PUDUPET CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039417284454 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAGAVENDRA S NA NA NA 8 2 IST MAIN 2 ND CROSS BYATARAYANAPURA MYSORE ROAD BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1203320006953354 44 04-JAN-2026
L RUDRI NA NA NA NO 17D  17TH MAIN MUNESWARA  BLOCK , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30021413774928 3146 04-JAN-2026
SAURAV K BOTHRA JAI PRAKASH BOTHRA 33, 4TH C CROSS K S GARDEN LAL BAGH ROAD III FLOOR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30068510444256 550 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK MODI NA NA NA NO 5 10TH CROSS WILSON GARDEN , , BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1206470000001270 3300 04-JAN-2026
J MOSES MADHUKAR A JOSEPH NO 461 7TH CROSS 4TH MAIN SAMPANGI RAMNAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630368188 1100 04-JAN-2026
B VENKATESH B RAMAKRISHNA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD KARNATAKA STATE OFFICE NO 29 INDIAN OIL BHAVAN KALINGA RAO ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630380774 1100 04-JAN-2026
M V KRISHNAURTHY K T VENAARAMANAIH 12  6B MAIN ROAD TATA SILK FARM , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810241300 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANUSUYA G S M V KRISHNAURTHY 12 6TH B MAIN ROAD TATASILK FARM BH KUMARANS SCHOOL BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810246313 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIJAY KUMAR SRI RAJENDRA MISTRY CO CANARA BANK AMBERNATH WEST BR SAI KRUPA APPARTMENT CEASER VILLA PHADKE ROAD NEAR FATIMA HIGH SCHOOL AMBERNATH WEST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30112716393824 1100 04-JAN-2026
JOGHEE GANGADHARAN NANJAN GANGADHARAN G 23 ORDNANCE ESTATE AMBERNATH , DIST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30021411245935 170.5 04-JAN-2026
ULHAS RANGANATH KHARE NA NA NA 3815A VARCHA PADA NR DATTA MANDIR KUNTAWALI AMBE , AMBERNATH MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1201320000709115 55 04-JAN-2026
SHANKAR KUMAR DEY GIRINDRA KUMAR DEY ADDYA POULTRY FARM MANJARLI P O KULGAON THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-1301380000087526 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANAND S KULKARNI SHRIRAM E KULKARNI SHIV SHRUTI BLOCK NO 3 BEHIND VANRAI SOC KATRAP BADLAPUR EAST THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30051315341169 110 04-JAN-2026
AJIT JAGDISH PATKAR JAGDISH YASHWANT PATKAR NAV SAFALAY C4 SANEWADI KULGAON BADLAPUR WEST , THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30051315613102 605 04-JAN-2026
VILAS MADHUKAR BADHAN MADHUKAR SHANKAR BADHAN KAILAS BGLW 13 DWARKA SOCY KATHE LANE POONA ROAD DWARKA NASHIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1202990002715204 11 04-JAN-2026
AKRAMKHAN INAMDAR C H INAMDAR FLAT NO 7 CHANDRA SHRAWAN COMPLEX M R B C SOC KATHADA NASHIK INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-IN30051312774077 275 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH HARGUNDAS DARYANI HARGUNDAS GOKULDAS DARYANI DARYANI NIWAS BUNG NO 14 ENW SINDHI COLONY , NASHIK INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-IN30051312756316 220 04-JAN-2026
NANDA ANIL PATIL KASHINATH JANAKIRAM PATIL 401 LIBERTY WOODS NR GANGAJAL NURSERY SHANKAR NAGAR GANGAPUR ROAD NASHIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1208180000200211 1012 04-JAN-2026
SHANKAR MHATARBA KHANGAL NA NA NA 5L MS EB COLONY NAVJEEVAN BUNGLOW  SHIVAJI NAGAR JAIN ROAD NASIK ROAD NASIK NASHIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1201090700338502 137.5 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA RAGHUNATH KSHATRIYA RAGHUNATH BAPUS KHATRIYA SHRIRAM UPAHAR GRUH NEW BRIDGE BAZZAR VES DIST NASIK SINNAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-IN30177411868059 1650 04-JAN-2026
VALERIE ADI NATERWALA NA NA NA 4 SHANTI BHAVAN LAM ROAD DEVLALI NASHIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1203790000042569 110 04-JAN-2026
SANGEETA R DUNGANWAL KAPURCHAND POONAMCHANDJI SANCHETI SOMWARPETH ATP TAL CHANDWAD DIST NASIK NASIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK DPID-CLID-1203500000426203 5500 04-JAN-2026
SUBBARAYA GOUNDER SWAMIAPPAN SUBBARAYA GOUNDER OLD NO138 NEW NO59 THIRU VEE KA NAGAR VEERAPPAN SATHIRAM ERODE TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE DPID-CLID-1201910101866418 1100 04-JAN-2026
R K BALAISHNAN NA NA NA 49 LKA NAGAR VELLAKOVIL , KANGAYAM TK TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE DPID-CLID-1204880000073216 165 04-JAN-2026
MAHENDRAN C NA NA NA 17 SALAIPUDUR WEST STREET CHENNASAMUTHIRAM ERODE , ERODE TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE DPID-CLID-1204470005668182 209 04-JAN-2026
JAYALAKSHMI K KRISHNASAMY S 573, NEW HOUSE PATLUR PO OLAGADAMVIA BHAVANITK ERODE DT INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE DPID-CLID-IN30163740504435 1100 04-JAN-2026
MATHIYALAGAN S SELLAVELU R 4, RAMAKRISHNAPURAM, KARUR TK, KARUR TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU KARUR DPID-CLID-1204470000448521 110 04-JAN-2026
VEENA RATTA AJIT KUMAR RATTA B 14, PRASANT VIHAR ROHINI , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30021410604889 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHILPI RATTA AJIT KR RATTA B-14 PRASANT VIHAR ROHINI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30011810684166 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAGHUBIR DASS SHARMA NA NA NA A-140 PRASHANT VIHAR , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30011810695437 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARISH CHAND SH LAHORI RAM HNO -253 POCKET ,1 SECTOR,23 ROHINI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30020610739828 1100 04-JAN-2026
N D VERMA G D VERMA FLAT NO-209 GROUND FLOOR POCKET 6 SECTOR-2 ROHINI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30011810893469 11 04-JAN-2026
PARDEEP KUMAR GOYAL BRIJ BHUSHAN GOYAL F - 2  32, SECTOR - 16, ROHINI, DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30226911321249 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJNI GOYAL PARDEEP KUMAR GOYAL F-232, SECTOR-16, ROHINI, DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30226911328917 1100 04-JAN-2026
NISHA DEVI AGARWAL RAM KUMAR KEDIA F 2442 1ST FLOOR SECTOR 3  ROHINI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30177411722199 8800 04-JAN-2026
NARAYAN DAS KOTHARI GWAL DASS KOTHARI 33, LAKE VIEW SOCIETY, ROHINI, SEC 9, NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30023911809946 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJIV AGGARWAL R P AGGAWAL H-2128 GROUND FLOOR SECTOR 16 ROHINI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30039411998406 918.5 04-JAN-2026
MUNEET ALAGH SHC L AAGH HOUSE NO-443,BLOCK C, SECTOR-18, MILLENIUM APTT, ROHINI DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-1201910102207328 11 04-JAN-2026
PRAGYA BHUSHAN KHANNA SHSANJAY KHANNA H NO-195 POCKET C-4 SECTOR-11 ROHINI DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-1201910102209796 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK PATEL KANU BHAI PATEL G-658, MANAV VIHAR ROHINI, SECTOR-15 , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-1202300000355094 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJ SARIN PREM PARKASH SARIN 467,  SFS SECTOR  19,  POCKET-C ROHINI DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-1302080000150549 1100 04-JAN-2026
PROMILA KAUSHIK MPC KAUSHIK G-20284-285 , SECTOR 7 ROHINI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30039413083576 82.5 04-JAN-2026
HANS KUMAR HARI CHAND E-18148 SECTOR 3 ROHINI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30039413270047 440 04-JAN-2026
VEENA ARORA NA NA NA D 261 PRASHANT VIHAR , , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30039413294145 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANJU GOEL NA NA NA HOUSE NO 85-86 POCKET E-19 SECTOR-3 ROHINI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30039413480589 11 04-JAN-2026
GIREESH KUMAR LATE NINNU RAM A650 SECTOR 16 ROHINI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30039413584618 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHYAM LAL NA NA NA D 1442 SECTOR 3 ROHINI DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30036022329118 4400 04-JAN-2026
MAN MOHINI NA NA NA E-437 SFS FLATS SECTOR-18 ROHINI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30135630043244 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANSHUM GAUTAM NA NA NA E-437 SFS FLATS SECTOR-18 ROHINI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30135630045186 1100 04-JAN-2026
UMESH CHANDER GUPTA RAGHWAN DASS GUPTA 284  BLOCK  D-4 , SULTAN PURI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30011811188744 2200 04-JAN-2026
ANUPAMA GUPTA NA NA NA B-108 POOJARI APPTS SHIV VIHAR MAIN ROHTAK ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413751509 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDERSHAN GUPTA MR M RGUPTA KP-251 PITAM PURA , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30236510001450 550 04-JAN-2026
ANITA GOEL N K GOEL WP- 25 A PITAM PURA , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30096610436872 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURENDRA KUMAR JAIN SH SUMER MALRAMPURIA CP 166 , PITAM PURA DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810442863 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMBIR SUKH CHAIN DR AMBEDKAR NAGAR COLONY GALI NO 9    HOUSE NO 16 A HAIDER PUR DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30011810585950 1100 04-JAN-2026
SARLA BANSAL SH SUIL SUILBANSAL BC - 49 SHALIMAR BAGH WEST GROUND FLOOR DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30020610692832 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUSHIL KUMAR BANSAL NA NA NA BC - 49 GROUND FLOOR SHALIMAR BAGH WEST DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30020610695355 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHISH KUMAR AHUJA SH SURAJ PRAKAAHUJA AK - 80 SHALIMAR BAGH , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30020610699656 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANAY KUMAR LATE SH MEWARAM DU - 22 PITAM PURA , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30020610783411 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIMAL RELHAN SH CHAMAN LAL FLAT NO - 19 B B - U & V SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30020610888152 110 04-JAN-2026
ADARSH BHARDWAJ JAGDISH CHANDER BHARDWAJ CC 116 C , SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30011811308815 1430 04-JAN-2026
KUSUM GAUTAM RAMCHANDER SHARMA 238C BLOCK WP PITAMPURA DELHI DELHI INDIA INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30226912844412 110 04-JAN-2026



USHA CHAWLA SH RD CHAWLA KOTHI NO BP-15  IST FLOOR  SHALIMAR BAGH WEST DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-1302080000145579 1100 04-JAN-2026
KISHAN CHAND PURI SH LD PURI KOTHI NO BP-15 IST FLOOR  SHALIMAR BAGH WEST DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-1302080000145619 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAROJ GARG NA NA NA B-533-34 SECTOR 17 ROHINI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DPID-CLID-IN30147720109488 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR CHUBEY SHRI JAGDISH PRASADCHOUBEY 17 SAHYOG APARTMENTS MAYUR VIHAR PHASE - I DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30167010004335 1100 04-JAN-2026
BALDEV SINGH SHJODH SINGH 100-D,POCKET-C,PHASE-2 MAYUR VIHAR , DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30209210020036 1100 04-JAN-2026
GEETA SHARMA VINOD SHARMA 24-A PATPAR GANJ VILLAGE , DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30167010023274 1100 04-JAN-2026
GAURAV KUMAR LATE SHRI AJAYKUMARSINGH 29-B POCKET-3 MAYUR VIHAR PHASE-1 DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30167010028944 1100 04-JAN-2026
PREETI VARYANI SHRI TULSI DASVARYANI 69-E POCKET-III MAYUR VIHAR PHASE-I DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30167010035446 1100 04-JAN-2026
URMILA GOEL LAJPAT RAI GOEL HOUSE NO 105, POCKET - D, MAYUR VIHAR - II , DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30105510258742 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAGDEV SINGH LATE SH ERSINGH E 8 INDRA GANDHI MARG EAST VINOD NAGAR , DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30114310303716 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAGYAN SHARMA SH A DRM C - 208 POCKET - B PHASE - II, MAYUR VIHAR DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610547282 3300 04-JAN-2026
ABHAY KUMAR I CHANDRA PKT E257 MAYUR VIHAR PHASE II , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30051310706364 3300 04-JAN-2026
BANWARI LAL PUNJ LATE SHRI SMPUNJ 29-B, POCKET-C MYUR VIHAR PHASE-II  DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-1302080000169661 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAVI DUTT LATE DEVI DUTT 71-E MAYUR VIHAR PHASE-I DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413534872 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANITA RANI LATE N DBHARDWAJ 258-A POCKET-1 PHASE-1 MAYUR VIHAR DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413534919 4400 04-JAN-2026
DINESH SINGH LATE PREM SINGH FLAT NO 688 POCKET V MAYUR VIHAR DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413663700 1100 04-JAN-2026
KUMAR LATE SHRI DHANRAJMAL 215-B,  POCKET C, MAYUR  VIHAR PHASE  II, DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30087020021688 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY VARSHNEY SH KM VARSHNEY B-51 JAIN MANDIR GALI, IST FLOOR, SHAKAR PUR, DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30282210014317 11 04-JAN-2026
KAMINI SETHI R K SETHI FLAT NO 125 SHIVANI APPT  PLOT NO 63 I P EXTN      PATPARGANJ NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30191810017607 2200 04-JAN-2026
GYAN PARKASH ARORA SHRI DUKHBHANJAN LALARORA FLAT NO-30 TYPE-4 DELHI ADMN FLATS KARKARDOOMA DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30167010025549 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRA PAL LATE SHRI TARACHAND F- 253 A LAXMI NAGAR , DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30078110033406 2200 04-JAN-2026
SAMRIDHI ARORA SANJEEV ARORA 46 AGCR ENCLAVE , DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30195910038156 5500 04-JAN-2026
BALVINDER PAL SINGH NA NA NA 11 , SHARAD VIHAR FIRST FLOOR NEAR KARKARDOOMA  D A FLATS DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30096610067992 11 04-JAN-2026
THOMAS JOHN NA NA NA D 202 PRINCE APARTMENTS 54, IP EXTEN PATPARGANJ, DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30282210135157 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANSHUL SHRIVASTAVA NA NA NA F 102 SIDH APTS PLOT NO 107 I P EXTENSION PATPARGANJ DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30064410165064 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHALINI GAUR HEMANT KUMAR GAUR MB-1A PRERNA SADAN SHAKARPUR DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30096610267840 550 04-JAN-2026
S LAKHMI LAKHMINARAYANAN R SUBAMANIAN POLARIS SOFTWARE LABS LTD SHAKTI TOWERS 244 ANNA SALAI NEXT TO SPENCER PLAZA CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30047641928325 1100 04-JAN-2026
G V PRASANNAKUMAR LATE G VIJAYAN CO E VASATHARAO NO 346 NAVAL HOSPITAL ROAD 1ST LANE PERIAMET CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413075154 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHARATH VIJAYARAGHAVAN TSVIJAYA RAGHAVAN S-36, TNHB FLATS 180, LUZ CORNER, MYLAPORE CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30037810149300 2200 04-JAN-2026
JNANENDRANATH BISWAS NA NA NA 379 IBRAHIMPUR ROAD JADAVPUR KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-1203840000454138 165 04-JAN-2026
AJOY PURKAYSTHA NA NA NA PLOT 171, BL-A, LP 1327330 SURVEY PARK SANTOSHPUR KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-1204470000665171 16.5 04-JAN-2026
ASIT BARAN BISWAS SISIR KUMAR BISWAS 151 PRINCE GOLAM HOSSAIN SHAH ROAD ANKITA APARTMENT 3RD FLOOR  FLAT-G  JADAVPUR KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30039413621552 2200 04-JAN-2026
SEKHAR SOM SISHIR KUMAR SOM 1ST FL RS 269 BEJOYGARH , , KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30021416641854 924 04-JAN-2026
SHREEJA BANERJEE MANASH KUMAR BANERJEE 2161 BIJOYGARH P O AND PS   JADAVPUR, KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30287120795398 110 04-JAN-2026
ANIRUDDHA MAITRA UMADAS MAITRA 1438 GOLF CLUB ROAD , , TOLLYGUNGE INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30048412406920 110 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH PERIWAL LATE BHANWARLAL PERIWAL CO BIKASH AGARWAL 3002 RAM KUMAR ARCADE CHATRI BARI GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-1202890000407634 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAMAL KUMAR CHOUDHURY LATE CHIRANJI LALCHOUDHURY CHOUDHURY SALES CORPORATION MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD FANCY BAZAR, GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30125028221027 82.5 04-JAN-2026
DWIJENDRA NATH DEKA LAT SANCHIT RAMDEKA HOUSE NO 34 NEAR JANATA STORE NATUN SARANIA SILPUKHURI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413613405 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAGANNATH DEV GOSWAMI LOKESWAR DEVA GOSWAMI UNION BANK OF INDIA CHANDMARI BRANCH GHY 3 GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30051314818777 110 04-JAN-2026
G R ANITHA N BHASKAR 1723 11TH CROSS 3RD BLOCK THYAGARAJA NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30135620130289 2200 04-JAN-2026
S C MURALI CHIKKANNAIAH REDDY SN NO 29 1ST MAIN 8TH CROSS SG PALYA D R COLLEGE POST BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810764088 1925 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY SR DEGALAHAL NA NA NA CO C173 SOBHA MANGOLIA NEW GURRAPPNPALYA MAIN ROAD OPP JAL BHAVAN BANNERGHATTA RD BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1203320011051977 110 04-JAN-2026
TIMIRI PANCHATCHARAM PREMA TIMIRI L PANCHATCHARAM UDAYADEEP NO 22 9TH MAIN BTM LAYOUT NEW GURAPPANAPALYA BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30177416318073 1100 04-JAN-2026
BRIDGET LOBO VICTOR REBELLO NO 7, 8TH CROSS ANNEPALYAM ADUGODI  PO BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30061010445708 1100 04-JAN-2026
V PRABHA N J MAHEDRA NO 2 1ST FLOOR LOTUS KLASSIC APTS 4TH A CROSS GUNDAPPA REDDY LAYOUT NEAR SUMANGALI SEVA ASHRAMA CHOLANAGAR R T NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30214810099409 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAGINA JAIN PRAKASH JAIN 6717, 1ST CROSS GANGANAGAR HGL LO, BANGALORE KARNAKTAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30189510107180 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHASHIKALA R AO N S RAMEHRAO NO 281 HARI OM 1ST FLOOR 1ST BLOCK 2ND MAIN 8TH CROSS R T NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810117818 1100 04-JAN-2026
K S REERAMAIAH A SONNPP NO 25, 1ST FLOOR, 2ND CROSS 1ST MAIN, ANAND NAGAR 1ST BLOCK, R T NAGAR POST BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30009510312303 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARUN RAJMOHAN RAJMOHAN SARGUNAM 381 ARUN ILLAM SHANMUGA NAGAR VENNAMALAI KARUR DT TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU KARUR DPID-CLID-1204470006398615 22 04-JAN-2026
G THAMILARASAN NA NA NA 171, VALLUVAR NAGAR I ST STREET VELAYUTHAMPALAYAMPO KARUR TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU KARUR DPID-CLID-1302340000024086 1100 04-JAN-2026
A G VIDYNTHN A V GNESN E65 TNPL COLONY KAGITHAPURAM PO KARUR DT TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU KARUR DPID-CLID-IN30051312072980 11 04-JAN-2026
MEYYAPPAN PL NA NA NA CO MS RAJAH YARN TRADERS NEW NO240, OLD NO1018 RG STREET COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30059710180879 110 04-JAN-2026
MAHENDRA KUMAR NA NA NA 42 JANEDHAR STREET , COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30169611371187 2200 04-JAN-2026
R AVI NA NA NA 138 A SUBRAMANIAM ROAD , COIMBATORE TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-1202300000036847 407 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASH NARAYAN NARKHEDE NA NA NA SHIVAJI NAGAR TA YAWAL FAIZPUR RURAL , YAWAL MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON DPID-CLID-1208160001376404 55 04-JAN-2026
SHARMA RAVINDRA SHRINIVAS SHARMA SHRINIWAS KISHANLAL 6- A, PUSHPAM, SHIV SHAKTI CLY VYANKATESH NAGAR JALNA ROAD AURANGABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD DPID-CLID-IN30160410131095 275 04-JAN-2026
RATAN KHANDUJI GHITRE KHANDUJI GHITRE H NO - 28P , BHUSHAN NAGAR , GHARKHEDA PARISAR , AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD DPID-CLID-1201090002157741 385 04-JAN-2026
PRASANNA SHETHE NA NA NA HOUSE NO 37 JYOTI NAGAR BEHIND SAI MANDIR AURANGABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD DPID-CLID-IN30177410383886 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRABHAKAR MARLA VISHWANATH NARSINHA MARLA FLAT NO A-7, PRIDE TOWERS, RLY STATION ROAD, OPP MIDC OFFICE, VEDANT NAGAR,AURANGABAD KRANTI CHOWK AURANGABAD, MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD DPID-CLID-IN30226911152406 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHARADCHANDRA D KUBER NA NA NA FLAT NO A-1 PL NO 71 SIDDHI VINAYAKA PPT PANNALAL NAGAR AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD DPID-CLID-1203320005801288 550 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY BABURAO ARSUDE BABURAO LIMBAJI ARSUDE SHAYAM SADAN YESHWANTH RAO CHAVAN CHOWK MEDICAL ROAD MOREWADI DIST BEED AMBEJOGAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA BEED DPID-CLID-IN30045080459582 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARIRAM JATIMAL MEGHANI NA NA NA FLAT NO 102 RADHAKRISHNA APP NEAR KALYANESHWAR MANDIR MAHAL NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-1201750100019769 2200 04-JAN-2026
ATUL MADHUKAR VAIDYA MADHUKAR B VAIDYA CO PRASANT BORKAR HOUSE NO-388-A NAIK ROAD ZENDA CHOWK MAHAL NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413721930 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATYA PRAKASH PALI NA NA NA PLOT NO 27 WANJARI NAGAR , NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039411261767 2200 04-JAN-2026
AJAY KUMAR CHAUHAN R P SCHAUHAN FLAT NO 4, TYPE V CENTRAL EXCISE AND CUSTOMS COLONY NEAR BALAJI MANDIR, SEMINARY HILLS NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30036020693635 3300 04-JAN-2026
HEMLATA POPATLA PATEL NA NA NA PLOT NO 75, LAXMI NIWAS, OPP LAKADGANJ POLICE STATION NAGPUR NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-1201750100090775 220 04-JAN-2026
HITESH PRAKASH NAGARIA PRAKASH NAGINDAS NAGARIA PLOT NO 540 SHREENATH SOC WARDHAMAN NAGPUR , NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-1204470001647261 11 04-JAN-2026
WARSHA RAJU DHABEKAR RAJU TULSIRAM DHABEKAR PLOT NO 16, GURUDEO NAGAR, NANDANVAN, , NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-1201750100059620 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEENA NILKANTH BHIWAPURKAR NILKANTH BHIWAPURKAR 193, GURUDEO NAGAR NIT, SHOPPING COMPLEX, NEW NANDANWAN, NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-1201750100062232 1100 04-JAN-2026
VINOD JAMNALAL GOUR JAMANLAL JIYALAL GOUR 595  NANDANVAN NEW COLONY LAYOUT NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-1204470003137587 66 04-JAN-2026
HEMANG A PRIKH AJIT M PARIKH 25 SHANTHANS RAMDASPETH BEHIND CANAL ROAD NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30112716525757 1100 04-JAN-2026
SACHIN HARISH MIRPURI HARISH MOTIRAM MIRPURI CO LITTLE HUT RAMDASPETH NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30051316561638 110 04-JAN-2026
PRADEEP B MESHRAM B K MESHRAM 78 NABAB WELLS ROAD GOKULPETH NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133018456956 1100 04-JAN-2026
REKHA GOPAL RAIBAGKAR GOPAL RATANLAL RAIBAGKAR CO C C JOGI C 403 J P CHAMBERS  S A ROAD MADHAV NAGAR NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133019109435 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHANRAJ GOYAL LATE K CGOYAL 141 RAM VIHAR , DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30234910281466 7150 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRA SHEKHAR ANAND DHARAM VIR ANAND A-304 GITANJALI APARTMENT KARKARDOOMA DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810306367 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAVITA ANAND CHANDRA SHEKHAR ANAND A-304 GITANJALI APARTMENT KARKARDOOMA DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810306390 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAVNEET MANN DAVINDER PAL SINGHMANN 19 SAINI ENCLAVE NEAR PREET VIHAR , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30064410340419 110 04-JAN-2026
BISHAMBER NATH SIKKA LALA SHANKAR DAS G - 247 PREET VIHAR , DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610718086 3300 04-JAN-2026
MUKTI KARMAKAR SURJA KANT KARMAKAR 78 C POCKET J AND K DILSHAD GARDEN NEW DELHI , INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30045011671035 11 04-JAN-2026
AJAY KUMAR ARORA NA NA NA A-1, MANGLA APPTS 53, IPEXTN PATPARGUNJ DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-1201890200011617 55 04-JAN-2026
R S VIHWAKAMA BABU LAL B-79,STREET NO 14 GANESH NAGAR,PANDAV NAGAR COMPLEX,HANUMAN MANDIR MARG DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-1201910100050576 1100 04-JAN-2026
BEENA NA NA NA F-49A SUBHASH CHOWK LAXMI NAGAR DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-1204670000009464 3300 04-JAN-2026
SUJIT KUMAR BHAUMIK NA NA NA B-33  KAKATEEYA APARTMENT 86  I P EXTENSION PATPARGANJ DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039412101509 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAJID HUSSAIN WARSI NA NA NA 37 B GALI NO 9 BRIJ PURI EXT PARWANA ROAD KHUREJI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30177412299914 385 04-JAN-2026
VINAY JAIN DINESH KUMAR JAIN 305 TECHNOLOGY APTS 24  I P EXTN , DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30018312343715 2200 04-JAN-2026
MADHU BALA GOYAL MAHESH CHAND GOYAL D-208 GALI NO   9 LAXMI NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413209489 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANTOSH GUPTA VIJAY GUPTA 4288 DDA FLATS GAJIPUR DAIRY FARM DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039414989604 33 04-JAN-2026
AMIT GUPTA K C GUPTA B 206 NARWANA APTS 89 I P EXTENSION DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-1601010000133443 3300 04-JAN-2026
ASHWANI KUMAR GUPTA SH RAM GOPALPRASADGUPTA A-22, GALI NO-3, SECOND FLOOR,GURUNANAK PURA LAXMI NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30147720058387 1100 04-JAN-2026
SARJEEVAN MITTAL O P MITTAL F 261 LAXMI NAGAR BLOCK F DELHI , INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30036021613037 110 04-JAN-2026
K MATHAI NA NA NA C 108 BLOCK C NIRMAN VIHAR DELHI , INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30036021829694 1100 04-JAN-2026
ALPNA AGGARWAL PRAMOD BANSAL 57  MASTER  BLOCK,  GALI NO-2 SHAKAR PUR , DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30135630033436 1100 04-JAN-2026
K L HANNA PARMANAND KHANNA A 27 YOJANA VIHAR , DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30047642405834 4400 04-JAN-2026
NEERAJ KUMAR MEHTA NAWAL KISHORE MEHTA 109 JANTA FLATS GTB ENCLAVE AVE NAND NAGRI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH EAST DPID-CLID-IN30120910094934 1100 04-JAN-2026
KANWAR PAL SINGH PRABHU SINGH 1495 DDA JANTA FLATS G T B ENCLAVE DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH EAST DPID-CLID-IN30223610131804 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR PRASAD LALCHAND PRASAD B960 EAST OF LONI ROAD , , NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH EAST DPID-CLID-IN30051311759909 627 04-JAN-2026
MAHESH KUMAR NA NA NA D-1095 HARSH VIHAR COLONY MANDOLI DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH EAST DPID-CLID-IN30039413465373 4400 04-JAN-2026
SHYAM SUNDER TULSI RAM 1680 DDA FLAT NAND NAGRI , DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH EAST DPID-CLID-IN30039413584683 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL MISHRA S P MIHRA D 323B HARDEV PURI DELHI , INDIA DELHI NORTH EAST DPID-CLID-IN30036022325096 3300 04-JAN-2026
YOGENDRA PRASAD SHARMA LATE SH TULSIRAMARMA L-135 SADAT PUR EXTEN PUSTA AREA KAJOORI DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810579522 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAVITA JAIN T C JAIN A-48 GALI NO 1 KABIR NAGAR , DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413443464 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR SOOD SH JAGIR CHANDSOOD 304- C, J&K POCKET DILSHAD GARDEN , DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30165310004176 1100 04-JAN-2026
MR JAGESH DATTA LATE SH OPDATTA D -53  S-2 DILSHAD COLONY VILLAGE JHILMIL TAHIR PUR DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30161210004645 4400 04-JAN-2026
ASHISH DUA SH JAGDISH RAJDUA A-87, VIVEK VIHAR, , DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30282210018875 1100 04-JAN-2026
USHA YADAVA SHRI NARENDRA YADAV 139-A DDA FLATS JHILMIL SHAHDHRA DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30167010028820 3300 04-JAN-2026
NAZEER JAN SS ABDUL SUBHAN T 66 D POCKET I DILSHAD GARDEN DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30240410083256 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBHAS CHANDRA GHOSH SRI KAMINI GHOSH 7-D J AND K POCKET DILSHAD GARDEN DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30096610123296 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHARMINDER SINGH SHER SINGH D8UG 5 BLOCK-D DILSHAD COLONY DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30096610186767 1100 04-JAN-2026
RITIKA MARWAH NA NA NA F- 356-357 OLD SEEMA PURI , DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30165310352657 550 04-JAN-2026
HARI SHANKAR SURAJ BHAN 157,SHIVA KHAND VISHWA KARMA NAGAR , DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-1201910100052058 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANJU AGGARWAL DEVI LAL AGGARWAL C-17 X-2 DILSHAD GARDEN DELHI DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-1204470000097981 77 04-JAN-2026
ALBERT TOPPO NA NA NA F-87 GROUND FLOOR DILSHAD COLONY DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-1302080000172161 4400 04-JAN-2026
AMIT KUMAR SH ARUN KUMAR 85 PATPARGANJ  VILLAGE , DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30087020013494 2200 04-JAN-2026
PRAKASAN P SH RAMAN MUDHALI J-14F-2 DILSHAD COLONY , DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30155720950917 4400 04-JAN-2026
TRYAM VAKESHWAR M D PANEY CO RAM MANDIR VIVEK VIHAR , DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30135630029986 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAINENDRA SINGH RAWAT D S RAWAT 42 - B, POCKET - D SFS FLATS MAYUR VIHAR PHASE - III DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30120910074195 1100 04-JAN-2026
PHOOLA DHAR SH MAHARAJ KRIANDHAR 53 D POCKET A 3 MAYUR VIHAR PHASE III DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30234910188420 1100 04-JAN-2026
K GANESAN NA NA NA 123 LEIAH APARTMENTS B 15 VASUNDARA ENCLAVE DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810212881 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARUN RAO RAMESH RAO A 9 CEL APARTMENTS VASUNDHARA ENCLAVE , DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30011810283129 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHASHI KUMAR GAUTAM SH PREM RAJARMA 51 - C POCKET  D , SFS FLATS MAYUR VIHAR PHASE - III, NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30020610532047 3300 04-JAN-2026
PARAMJEET KAUR KHOSLA VIJAY MOHAN SINGHKHOSLA 1-B POCKET C SFS FLATS MAYUR VIHAR PHASE III DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30223610946243 11 04-JAN-2026
GIANENDER SHARMA LATE DEVKI NANDANSHARMA HOUSE NO B-120 NEW ASHOK NAGAR , DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413584894 1100 04-JAN-2026
GURMEET SINGH SIROHI LATE ANTU RAMSIROHI INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD CORPORATE OFFICE SCOPE COMPLEX CORE 2 7 INSTITUTIONAL AREA NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30039413535247 8800 04-JAN-2026
N RAGHAVEDRA RAGHAVEDRARAO NA NA NA VILLA 0209 SHARBATIL VILLAGE JEDDAM MECCA KSA  11643 KSA SAUDI ARABIA NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30327010873158 330 04-JAN-2026
DONIYA THAKKOLKARAN VARGHESE LIJO JOSEPH AL NAHDAAL ROAD TOWER 2 FLAT 1413 , SHARJAH SHARJAH UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30189511168594 3272.5 04-JAN-2026
KRISHAN KANT SHARMA SHRIKRISHAN SHARMA BRIJRAM MANDIR GURJAR GHATI  AMER ROAD , JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30018313316149 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDERSHAN KUMAR BHATT NA NA NA FLAT NO 395 SECTOR-28 , NOIDA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30112715417502 275 04-JAN-2026
PANDURANG CHALU HARER NA NA NA 304 A SHREE SAI KUNJ CO OP HSG SO , PAKHADI KHAREGAON KALWA THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30112716070713 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH BHIKAJI KADAM BHIKAJI BALAJI KADAM A 04 OM SHIV SUNDER PARK HSG SOC SHUBHASH ROAD CHINCHOLI PADA DOMBIVLI WEST INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE DPID-CLID-IN30112716986062 1100 04-JAN-2026
SIDHARTH PRASHANT NAIR PRASHANT KUMAR NAIR P O BOX 50003 DUBAI , UAE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30051323278870 1375 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY ADLAKHA SOBHA RAM 2-A-60 , NIT FARIDABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30078110050509 1100 04-JAN-2026
RESHMI DEVI NAHATA NA NA NA MAHABIR CLOTH STORE SHOP NO 83 MARKET NO 1 NIT FARIDABAD  HARYANA INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30177410051609 1100 04-JAN-2026



ANAND KUMAR JAIN LATE R KJAIN H NO 694 SECTOR 17 , FARIDABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30059710166237 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRAVEEN KUMAR HANS RAJ A 83 OM ENCLAVE PART I NEAR SAI BABA TEMPLE P O TILPAT FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30011810702093 550 04-JAN-2026
KRISHAN KUMAR SHRI SHYAM LAL 2C6, OLD JANTA COLONY NIT , FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-1202420000006766 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA RAJ BAHADUR SHARMA 6 E FRUIT GARDEN NIT FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-1202990005266802 55 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY BHATTACHARYA J K BHATTACHARYA FLAT NO 11B BLOCK B12A DHAWALGIRI SECTOR 34 NOIDA INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30036020720055 2200 04-JAN-2026
RENU VISHWAKARMA SHRI N PVISHWAKARMA HNO-298, BLOCK SHIV COLONY PALLA NO-1 PO TILPAT SARAI FARIDABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720950722 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM CHAND GUPTA LATE SH DEVIRAMGUPTA HOUSE NO 87 SECTOR - 18A , FARIDABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30105510213298 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIKAS DUA O P DUA HNO 68 SECTOR 16A , FARIDABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720992657 2200 04-JAN-2026
GUNJESHWAR PRASAD KARN NA NA NA 71746, , , FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-1202060000012246 11 04-JAN-2026
PARASU VENKATESWARA RAO NA NA NA FLAT NO 205 AAKASH APARTMENTS GH-4 SECTOR 46 AMARNAGAR SO FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI DPID-CLID-IN30267932412387 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIMLA BAHETI ASHOK BAHETI MCF-19 PLOT NO 145 GALI NO 1 NAHAR SINGH COLONY BALLABGARH FARIDABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30177410029923 1100 04-JAN-2026
VEENA BAHETI NA NA NA 3247 A SECTOR   3 , FARIDABAD   HARYANA INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30177410031663 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEERAJ GOYAL RAJENDER PRASAD GOYAL H NO 140, WARD NO6 BRAHMAN WARA BALLABGARH FARIDABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30220110447035 11 04-JAN-2026
DIWAN CHAND KHEM CHAND HOUSE NO 427 T SECTOR-2 BALLABGARH FARIDABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30223610997266 110 04-JAN-2026
POONAM MANGLA SANDEEP KUMAR HNO116 WARD NO07 BANIYA WADA BALLABGARH FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-1201910100649080 11 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASH CHAND SUGAN CHAND GOEL H NO 106 1ST FLOOR JAIN COLONY BALLABGARH FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-1202990000512082 22 04-JAN-2026
NEM CHAND GUPTA NA NA NA HOUSE NO 215 WARD NO 1 AHIRWARA BALLABGARH INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039412552116 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL KUMAR SINGLA K C SINGLA H NO C-620 SHANTI BHAWAN NEAR GURUDWARA CHAWLA COLONY BALLABGARH INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413443278 1100 04-JAN-2026
POONAM PAWAN KUMAR HOUSE NO 44 WARD NO 5 BALLA BGARH HARYANA FARIDABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413532674 1100 04-JAN-2026
GOPAL KRISHAN NA NA NA H NO D C 7 WARD NO 3 PUNJABI MOHALLA BALLABGARH HARYANA , INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30036020701178 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA RANI NA NA NA H NO D C 7 WARD NO 3 PUNJABI MOHALLA HARYANA , INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30036020701186 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM KUMAR VERMA SHRI GAGAN SINGH HNO-1661-A, SECTOR-29 , , FARIDABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720901658 1100 04-JAN-2026
GEETA RANI KAPIL KUMAR AGARWAL H NO 1012 SECTOR 23 , FARIDABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30047641607772 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANISH CHADHA NA NA NA HOUSE NO 296 SECTOR 37 NEAR BADARPUR BORDER FARIDABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30011810229885 11 04-JAN-2026
MANJULA NA NA NA 2B KRISHNALAYA 6 BISHOP WALLER AVENUE WEST CIT COLONY MYLAPORE CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-1204720003034321 55 04-JAN-2026
ADAIKKALAM DURAISAMY SURIYAMOORTHY NA NA NA 11156 KUTCHERY ROAD MYLAPORE CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413503150 1100 04-JAN-2026
KIRUBA SANKAR S SUNDARA MOORTHYV OLD NP38, NEWNO26 WARREN ROAD MYLAPORE CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30163740343364 385 04-JAN-2026
N MURALI KRISHA K NARAYANA ROA OLD NO 18 NWE NO 23 NALLAPPAN STREET MYLAPORE CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30163740893463 33 04-JAN-2026
PADMANABHA IYER A P A KRISHNN NO 3 VISHWAKAMAL APTS 24562 R K MUTT ROAD MYLAPORE CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30163741062322 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUREN PRODHAN LT BHUSAN CHANDRAPRADHAN 410, SISIR BAGAN ROAD BEHELA  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-1203790000114654 1100 04-JAN-2026
SWAPAN KR CHAABORTY LATE PROVAL KRCHAKRABORTY 1010 SIDDHINATH CHATTERJEE ROAD MANTON BEHALA KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30039413594369 2200 04-JAN-2026
DIPAK KUMAR ROY DHRUBA KUMAR ROY 673, DIAMOND HARBOUR ROAD PO BEHALA , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30154916068810 1650 04-JAN-2026
SHIBENDU CHAKRABORTY SHYAMAL KUMAR CHAKRABORTY 80  6 BARUI PARA LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-1204470000155173 286 04-JAN-2026
SUKANYA DATTA NA NA NA 3A,KASISWAR CHATTERJEE LANE, COSSIPUR, BARANAGAR KOLKATA , INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30149310027550 550 04-JAN-2026
PRADIP SAMANTA LT TARAK CHANDRASAMANTA 71 BARODA BASAK STREET , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30223610463042 275 04-JAN-2026
DAYANAND RAO KM NA NA NA NO 13, OLD 1601, 01 MAIN CHOLA NAGAR R T NAGAR BANGLAORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1204470002102592 1430 04-JAN-2026
RAJAGOPALAN NATARAJAN NA NA NA NO 772 EDEN GARDEN GRD FLOOR 3RD CROSS  APPAIAH LAYOUT WARD NO 28 SUBBANA PALYA BANGALURU KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1203210000038831 11473 04-JAN-2026
OWEN EARL RICHARD EARL NO 17 RAGHAVAPPA ROAD JAI BHARATH NAGAR M S NAGAR POST BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630361186 1100 04-JAN-2026
NANDITA KONWAR UTPAL GOHAIN NEAR BORTHAKUR CLINIC KHARGHULI GUWAHATI GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-1204720009428204 8800 04-JAN-2026
ASWINI KUMAR SARMA ASWINI KUMAR SARMA 1ST BYE LANE TARUN NAGAR MAHALAXMI APARTMENT D3 G S ROAD GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413622117 2200 04-JAN-2026
AMAL BHATTACHARYA BATUK NATH BHATTACHARYA MUGA SILK NORM SEED ORGANISATION CENTRAL SILK BOARD ZOO ROAD GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039416906949 110 04-JAN-2026
PRATIM DAS SARASIJ CHANDRA DAS C  O  DR  PRAFULLA  KR  BARUAH KAHICIPARROAD JATIA NEAR SRI BHARATI VIDYAPEETH HOUSE NO 1 P O ASSAM SACH GUWAHATI,  ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30007910309318 55 04-JAN-2026
SIRAJUL HAQUE ABDUL GAFFUR HIJUBARI DISPUR GUWAHATI KAMRUP ASSAM MASJID PATH GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30267933494077 495 04-JAN-2026
MANASHI PATOWARY PRADIP PATOWARY CO SRI PRADIP PATOWARY REHABARI BANINAGAR PO REHABARI GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413685070 1100 04-JAN-2026
R JAYAKUMAR NA NA NA 51, III STREET MAHESWARI NAGAR PEELAMEDU COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30015910750820 110 04-JAN-2026
N UMADEVI M NANO NARAYANASWAY 74 BARATHI COLONY PEELAMEDU COIMBATORE , INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30154915726755 1100 04-JAN-2026
THILAGAM R RAMAKRISHNAN S NO 75, ROCKACHI GARDENS MANIAKARAN PALAYAM GANAPATHY COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30017510342226 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMAKRISHNAN S NA NA NA NO 75, ROCKACHI GARDENS MANIAKARANPALAYAM GANAPATHY COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30017510342235 1100 04-JAN-2026
M KAARAJ NA NA NA 22 PALANI AMMAN KOIL STREET, TRIPLICAVE, CHENNAI , INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30048410437758 1100 04-JAN-2026
JOTHI PARTHIBAN NA NA NA STATE BANK OF INDIA THOUSAND LIGHTS BRANCH 129, GREAMS ROAD CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30169610125138 1100 04-JAN-2026
DIVYA SAWHNEY DINESH SAWHNEY FLAT B-4-5 GEMINI PARSN APPTS NO 599 MOUNT ROAD CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30036010606540 110 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRASEKAR B NA NA NA NO 18 MANSION SITE POLICE QUATERS , GREAMS ROAD CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30048412948907 275 04-JAN-2026
SHANMUGANADHAN S NA NA NA DYMANAER ELEC STATE BANK OF INDIA, LHO P  AND E DEPARTMENT CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30611490841654 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUDARSANB NA NA NA OLD NO 81 SUNDARAM PILLAI LANE PURASAIWALKAM CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30169610037218 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJAN GAUTAM V N GAUTAM H NO 773, SECTOR 15A OPP BIKANER SWEETS , FARIDABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30105510216183 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHARAM VIR GOEL SH SHYAM SUNDERGOEL NO 1642 SECTOR - 16 FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30061010559655 1100 04-JAN-2026
DHARAM CHAND NAHATA PANE CHAND NAHATA 861  A SECTOR  29 , FARIDABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30177410049848 1100 04-JAN-2026
PUKHRAJ SABARWAL NA NA NA 92 GF BLOCK III EROS GARDEN SURAJ KUND ROAD CHARMWOOD VILLAGE HARYANA INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413582202 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANJANI KUMAR ARJUN JHA E-24 DAYALBAGH SURAJKUND ROAD FARIDABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413664114 1100 04-JAN-2026
MADAN MOHAN GARG NA NA NA CANARA BANK SSI BRANCH NIT , FARIDABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720435796 2200 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRA KANT SHARMA SH NIHAL DUTTSHARMA 309, WARD NO 4 JAWAHAR NAGAR , GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30150810014340 1100 04-JAN-2026
ADARSH BALA SHRI VIJAY KUMARMONGIA 68422, GALI NO-13 SHIVAJI PARK KHANDSA ROAD GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30195910018353 550 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK SINGLA SH PARMOD KUMARSINGLA 32414 JACOBPURA , GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30195910035133 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL SHARMA NA NA NA AUGUST COTTAGE NEW RAILWAY ROAD, GURGAON, HARYANA INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30236510073236 2200 04-JAN-2026
VIMAL SHARMA NA NA NA AUGUST COTTAGE NEW RAILWAY ROAD, GURGAON, HARYANA INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30236510074069 3300 04-JAN-2026
POONAM SHARMA CK SHARMA 3094, EHANELA BHAVAN JAWHAR NAGAR GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30236510080597 1100 04-JAN-2026
KISHORE KR GOSWAMI THAKAR DASS H NO 126 A, NEW COLONY, , GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30226910244166 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJAY KAPOOR MANOHAR LAL KAPUR HOUSE NO 850-B BLOCK-A MAPLE COMMUNITY SUSHANT LOK-I HARYANA GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30011810246023 1100 04-JAN-2026
HEMANT LOHAN SS LOHAN HNO- 210 VASANT APPT, OLD DELHI ROAD OPP SHYAM SWEETS, GURGAON, UTTAR PRADESH INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30236510368107 275 04-JAN-2026
NARINDER KUMAR LATE JAGDISH CHANDER IOC RESIDENTIAL COLONY QTR - A - 1, SECTOR - 10 - A KADIPUR, GURGAON HARYANA INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30020610440001 2200 04-JAN-2026
CHAYNIKA VERMA SH AWANI AWANIVERMA 92 R NEW COLONY GURGAON HARYANA INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30020610735837 1100 04-JAN-2026
SEEMA SHARMA NIHAL SINGH SHARMA H NO 1161 ACHARYA PURI , GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30009511026720 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURESH CHANDRA TRIPATHI RAMJEET TRIPATHI G 21 SOUTH CITY GURGAON HARYANA INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30223611142524 198 04-JAN-2026
KULDEEP SHARMA SH RAM CHAND 2651 ADARSH NAGAR NEW RAILWAY ROAD GURGAON HARYANA INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30051311914623 22 04-JAN-2026
CHANDRESHWAR PRASAD NARAYANSINGH LAKSHMI SINGH G 307 JALVAYU VIHAR SECTOR 30 GURGAON GURGAON HARYANA INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-1202990000723227 550 04-JAN-2026
SANGEETA CHAUHAN JAGPATI CHAUHAN 576  SEC 4 URBAN ESTATE , GURGOAN HARYANA INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-1202990004760069 803 04-JAN-2026
BALWANT RAI DIWAN SANT RAM DIWAN P79 SECTOR 10 A GURGAON , HARYANA INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30051312483132 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJNI KAUR PIARA SINGH H NO 4727 P SECTOR 23 A VILL KARTAR PURI GURGAON HARYANA INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30051312858749 1100 04-JAN-2026
JATIN VIG HARISH VIG 76B28 JYOTI PARK , GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30177413026876 440 04-JAN-2026
RAJ RANJAN BHALLA NA NA NA HNO129, GROUND FLOOR SECTOR-40, NEAR GAYATRI MANDIR GURGAON GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30039413482603 1100 04-JAN-2026
PARKASH LAL ARORA LATE FAQUIR CHAND H NO 139-V9 SHIV PURI , GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30039413532630 1100 04-JAN-2026
BALWAN SINGH SARDAR SINGH H NO 51928 JYOTI PARK GALI NO 8 GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30039413752903 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAI KISHAN SHARMA NA NA NA H NO 533 SECTOR 5 , GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30133019032423 2750 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH MEHTA NA NA NA HNO-4203, BASAI ROAD NAI ABADI , GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30155720849588 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAMLESH KUMARI PARAMJEET SINGH HNO-459, SEC-7 LIG , GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30155720912994 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHAN GOPAL YADAV NA NA NA BANK OF MAHARASHTRA KIRTI NAGAR SECTOR-15, PART-II GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30155720960841 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAMSHER SINGH LATE DAYA CHAND CO INDIANE LPG BOTTLING PLANT NAYA GAON , GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30155720993713 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAM PRASHAD SHAYAM LAL H NO 614 URBAN ESTATE , GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30155720993789 1100 04-JAN-2026
T C DUHAN M L DUHAN HIPA COMPLEX SECTOR-18 , , GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30155721024276 2200 04-JAN-2026
VENKATARAMANAN SWAMINATHAN SHRI G SWAMINATHAN X-148 REGENCY PARK-2 DLF CITY PHASE-4 GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30167010028217 2200 04-JAN-2026
RM FRANCIS MR R RATHINASAMY 3333-D PHASE-IV DLF CITY GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30167010030490 2200 04-JAN-2026
BALAJI VISHVANATH LATE SHRI JVKRISHNAN MA-12 GARDEN ESTATE , GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30167010033412 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASH CHAND NA NA NA P-31 DLF-II , GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30167010034687 1100 04-JAN-2026
KEWAL KRISHAN GULATI NA NA NA U-1813, FIRST FLOOR, TOWN HOUSE, DLF CITY, PHASE-III, GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30236510057404 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH SEHRA NIHAL SEHRA CHAND 478 , SECTOR 22 GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30177410142017 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANILA JAIN SATISH KUMAR JAIN L 1114 DLF CITY PHASE II GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30011810263793 550 04-JAN-2026
BIJAY BIHARI SHRIRAM BIHARI M 88 DLF PHASE II GURGAON, HR INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30133018487561 3300 04-JAN-2026
KAADAMBARI D P SINGH 18 B OFFICERS COLONY NO 2 CIVIL LINES GURGAON , INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30036020738154 4950 04-JAN-2026
SAYEE PROBHU S P EHAAYEE I 763 PALAM VIHAR DISTT GURGAON HARYANA INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30240410090632 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEENU SAHNI WO SH VKUMAR C-64, PHASE-2 NEW PALAM VIHAR , GURGAON HARYANA INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-1202420000007151 11 04-JAN-2026
FAHMIDA OZAIR OZAIR YASIN F 331 PHASE 2 NEW PALAM VIHAR , GURGAON HARYANA INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30047640605363 3300 04-JAN-2026
DOLPHIN XAXA ALOK XAXA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD VILL-NAYA GAON INDIANE BOTTLING, BADSHAHPUR GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30155721024188 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA KHEMKA NA NA NA CO AMIT MEDICAL STORE NEAR DELHI GATE PO FARRUKH NAGAR GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON DPID-CLID-IN30195910029933 2200 04-JAN-2026
JAGJIT SINGH YADAV NA NA NA VILL POST NANGLI GODHA DIST REWARI HARYANA , INDIA HARYANA REWARI DPID-CLID-IN30018310130929 385 04-JAN-2026
GULAB SINGH RUHIL NA NA NA H NO 816 SECTOR I , DIST ROHTAK INDIA HARYANA ROHTAK DPID-CLID-IN30165310016049 1650 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK GOYAL ND GOYAL HOUSE NO 110 PARAS MOHALLA BARA BAZAR ROHTAK INDIA HARYANA ROHTAK DPID-CLID-IN30094010068176 11 04-JAN-2026
SHANKAR MOTWANI NA NA NA FLAT NO 5 GURUNANAK SOCIETY NARA ROAD JARIPATKA NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30051314882057 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDHAKAR VIKTUJI GANVIR NA NA NA PLOT NO 88 AMAR SANJAY HSG SOC RLY GATE NO 120 VISTARIT  NARENDRA  NAGAR NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-1301380000104517 1100 04-JAN-2026
LAXMI V HOTTI VIJAYKUMAR HOTTI QTR NO 1114,TYPE IV ORDINANCE FACTORY ESTATE AMBAJHARI NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30151650017276 550 04-JAN-2026
YOGESH ARJUNLALJI SAHU ARJUNLALJI MOHANLALJI SAHU CO RAJ MOHAN SAHU PLOT NO 14 ADWASI LAYOUT JATAILA CROSSING RING ROAD NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30226910116010 1100 04-JAN-2026
M S PATRE SHUKRAJI RAMCHANDRA PATRE MAHARSHEE VASHISTA APARTMENT PLOT NO-25 N I T LAYOUT SWAWALAMBI NAGAR NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039411812917 4400 04-JAN-2026
SUDHIR SHRIKRISHNA AMBULKAR NA NA NA PLOT NO-8, S E RAILWAY COLONY- II PRATAP NAGAR NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-1302590000215844 1650 04-JAN-2026
GORAKH SONAWANE KEDA SONAWANE 15 H B ESTATE SONEGAON , NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30039413721644 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAGESH KUMAR SOMKUWAR HARIDAS SOMKUWAR KANISHKA, 375A, HB ESTATE , SONEGAON NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30247040098866 2200 04-JAN-2026
MAHENDRA M YADAV NA NA NA C-54 SHANKAR RAO PADOHYE APARTMENT SAVITRI VIHAR SOMALWADA NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30247040109826 2200 04-JAN-2026
PARMANAND AHARWAR NA NA NA 127, ULHAS NAGAR, MANEWADA ROAD, , NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30226910286872 110 04-JAN-2026
VINOD ZARPURE NA NA NA 113 BAJRANG NAGAR , , NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30075711127351 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMDAS GANBAJI PATIL NA NA NA 410, KUKDE LAYOUT , , NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-1301380000091072 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY SURYAKANT JAISWAL NA NA NA ITWARI MAIN ROAD UMRED DIST NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR DPID-CLID-IN30133018474806 550 04-JAN-2026
VAIDEHI VANDAN OKE VANDAN HARI OKE CO K M SAPATE RANI LAXMIBAI WARD SAHAKAR NAGAR BHANDARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA BHANDARA DPID-CLID-IN30112716516604 2200 04-JAN-2026
UMESH B KASHETTIWAR B P KASHETTIWAR CO ANANTAM GANDHAMWAR NR GRAM PANCHAYAT SHIVAJI WAARD NO 3 PO TAH GONDPIPARI GONDPIPRI CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA CHANDRAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30051321613946 11 04-JAN-2026
AKSHAY SIDDESHWAR MINASE NA NA NA VARSHA MEDICAL STORES D RAJA, OLD JALNA ROAD DEULGAON RAJA DEULGAON RAJA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA BULDHANA DPID-CLID-1205520000002637 5.5 04-JAN-2026
SATISH KRISHNARAO THAKARE NA NA NA 21 KRISHNAKAMAL BEHIND INCOME TAX OFFICE POST GANDHI NAGAR GORAKSHAN ROAD AKOLA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA WASHIM DPID-CLID-IN30051319754674 275 04-JAN-2026
RAGHAVENDRA R NA NA NA NO38, 22ND MAIN, 24TH CROSS, PARANGIPALYA, HSR LAYOUT, II SECTOR, BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30023910780833 1100 04-JAN-2026
KIRAN KUMAR DG GANESHA ANNOGIRAO DOONA NO 53 7TH CROSS 1ST MAIN ROAD JAKKASANDRA KORAMANGALA 1ST BLOCK BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30051318675362 110 04-JAN-2026
RUCHI MOHAN MURLI MOHAN 209 3RD CROSS 3RD MAIN 1ST BLOCK KORAMANGALA BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30267933314335 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRADEEP KUMAR REDDYK VENKAT REDDY K NO977, 5TH C MAIN KORAMANGALA FIRST BLOCK , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30290242705533 1100 04-JAN-2026
BARNALI JANA ASHIM KUMAR JANA 14B SARBAKHAN ROAD PAIKPARA KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30051311324216 550 04-JAN-2026
JAYANTA CHOWDHURY AMAL CHOWDHURY NO 48, RAJANI  MUKHERJEE ROAD BEHALA  PO SAHAPUR PS  BEHALA KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30061010720353 1100 04-JAN-2026
NITIN SETHIA LT RAJENDRA KUMARSETHIA SIDDHANT APPARTMENT FLAT NO 4 D & E 35 SAHAPUR MAIN ROAD KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-1203350001428430 55 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KRISHNAN PUTHANHOUSE KUTTY KRISHNAN BANGUR COMPLEX FLAT V 24 2ND FLOOR 5 7 BUROSHIVTALA MAIN ROAD KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30115123608379 165 04-JAN-2026
BHRAMAR ROY JAIDEEP ROY 4C, HP APPARTMENT, 691 DIAMOND HARBOUR ROAD OPP GOVT QUARTERS, BEHALA KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30267931568349 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUMITA GUHA THAKURTA NA NA NA FLAT NO - 6 42145 NEW BALLYGUNGE ROAD KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30231610066619 275 04-JAN-2026



C T JOSEPH LATE C KTHOMAS 444A8A, C N ROY ROAD, , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30061010529809 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAM AYODHAYA SAH BUTTAN SAH NO 3 PICNIC GARDEN ROAD P O TILJALA , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30061010678137 2200 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA CHANDRA BAIN KSHITISH CHANDRA BAIN FLAT NO 3D SHIVALAYA APARTMENT 50 BEDIADANGA 1ST LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-1204720000133166 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIPLABI RAHA BISWA PADA RAHA 42185 NEW BALLYGUNGE ROAD , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30039413340329 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUKHPAL SINGH AJMER SINGH 19F,  PRASANNA LASKAR LANE , , KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30021417761304 1100 04-JAN-2026
DIPAK KUMAR BOSE SUSHIL KUMAR BOSE 53 NASKARHAT ROAD NASKARHAT TILJALA PO AND PS NEAR MILANTIRTHA CLUB KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30047642239888 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJIT KUMAR MISHRA RAM GOPAL MISHRA 2736B, KMNASKAR ROAD , , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30032710299575 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARVIND KUMAR MIMANI LATE KANHAIYA LALMIMANI KALIRAM CHAUDHURY ROAD KUMARPARA GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30125028512713 1100 04-JAN-2026
IRINA H BARUA HAREN BARUA GITALI PATH WEST MODGHORIA PO NOONMATI GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30058910093236 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRABIN CHANDRA SARMA LATE MADAN CHANDRASARMA STORE DEPTT IOC LTD GUWAHATI REFINERY NOONMATI GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039410921195 4400 04-JAN-2026
PADUMI BARDOLOI NA NA NA QRS-NO-1083 SECTOR-I NOONMATI GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039411553450 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMARENDRA SENAPATI GIRISH CHANDRA SENAPATI QTR NO 3162 SECTOR 3 GUWAHATI REFINERY TOWNSHIP NOONMATI GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413573945 4400 04-JAN-2026
PRASANTA KUMAR BORA LATE JOY RAMBORA GUWAHATI DIVISIONAL OFFICE IOC LTD MD NOONMATI GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413612533 1100 04-JAN-2026
KANRAM INGTI LATE SAINASHI INGTI IOC LTD MD GUWAHATI DIVISIONAL OFFICE NOONMATI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413612719 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUSHANTA KUMAR DAS LATE JITENDRA CHANDRADAS INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD MD GUWHATI DIVISIONAL OFFICE POST NOONMATI GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413612728 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAYMOND CAREY DIENGDOH JULIUS CAREY GATPHOH QUARTER-3018 SECTOR-3 INDIAN OIL CORP LTD TOWN SHIP NOONMATI GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413614002 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHABANANDA CHOUDHURY NA NA NA MECH MAINT I O C GUWAHATI REFINERY NOONMATI GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413614043 4400 04-JAN-2026
HUWUTO SEMA KIVISHI SEMA ENGG SERVICES DEPTT GUWAHATI REFINERY NOONMATI GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413614319 1100 04-JAN-2026
SACHI RANI PAUL LATE HIRALAL PAUL IOC LIMITED MD GUWAHATI DIVISION OFFICE NOOMATI GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413666798 1100 04-JAN-2026
DIPANKAR DAS DWIJENDRA LAL DAS GUWAHATI REFINERY TOWNSHIP SECTOR II QTR NO 2005 PO NOONMATI GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413667223 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNITA CHETRI LATE NEEMLAL CHETRI SALBARI NO 2 NOONMATI DIST KAMRUP , GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413668247 1100 04-JAN-2026
DIPEN DAIMARY LATE CHAINAM DAIMARY GUWAHATI REFINERY MAINT DEPTT NOONMATI GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413682959 4400 04-JAN-2026
NAMALU RAM KALITA LATE CHANA RAMKALITA IOCL GUWAHATI REFINERY TIME OFFICE NOONMATI GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413683426 8800 04-JAN-2026
BISWANATH DAS LATE NARAYAN CHANDRADAS INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LIMITED MARKETING DIVISION GUWAHATI INSTALLATION NOONMATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413683936 1100 04-JAN-2026
BIJOY KALITA SARADA KALITA IOC GUWAHATI REFINERY HOSPITAL NOONMATI , GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413684335 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHYAMAL DEBNATH LATE NIROD DEBNATH GUWAHATI REFINERY MECH SERVICES NOONMATI GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413684879 2200 04-JAN-2026
KESHAB DEHINGIA LATE MOHAN CHANDRADEHINGIA IOC GUWAHATI REFINERY HOSPITAL NOONMATI , GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413685580 1100 04-JAN-2026
MD ANOWAR HUSSAIN LATE TAHER ALI TPS GUHATI REFINERY NOONMATI , GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413686277 4400 04-JAN-2026
KHAGENDRA NATH NA NA NA INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD MD GUWAHATI INSTALLATION , GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413686399 1100 04-JAN-2026
HARI SADHAN ATHA BAIDYANATH ATHA QR NO 3106 SECTOR III GUWAHATI REFINERY TOWNSHIP PO NOONMATI GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30125028483217 14300 04-JAN-2026
K BABU DURAI KARIVARADHA RAJ 124 RAJA ANNAMALAI ROAD SAIBABA COLONY COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30051314664216 22 04-JAN-2026
UMA R LATE J SUDHARSHANAM 89 LALBAHADUR SASTRI STREET VENKITAPURAM COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30039416488699 55 04-JAN-2026
M SASIKALA A R SHNK 69 M G R NAGAR GOLDWINS CIVIL AERODROME PO COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30039412332089 1100 04-JAN-2026
LAILAJ K MENON V M ENON PROJECT MANAGER , ERICSSON INDIA P LTD 88 C, RACE COURSE RD COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30009510827656 1100 04-JAN-2026
M RAJU HARIDASS HARI DASS 3141 THOMAS PARK HOUSING UNIT RACE COURSE ROAD COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30012610948544 2200 04-JAN-2026
P SUGUNA NA NA NA C-386 PHASE-II KURICHI HSG UNIT , COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-1204470002505981 220 04-JAN-2026
R DEEPAK KUMA RAVINDRA KUMAR JAIN FLAT NO 113 VAIBHAV APARTMENTS NO 62 E V K SAMPATH ROAD VEPERY CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30154917125118 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEMICHAND KOTHARI HANUMANCHAND KOTHARI NO 158 MAHAVEER ROAD E V K  SAMPATH ROAD VEPERY CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30163760057618 11 04-JAN-2026
K ANNIAPPAN NA NA NA 119, K V N PURAM T P CHALIAM KIL PARK CHENNAI , INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30048410378405 1100 04-JAN-2026
REVATI A JOHRPURKR NA NA NA D 12 VAISHNAVI ORCHIDS KPC LAYOUT MAIN ROAD OFF SARJAPUR ROAD KASAVANAHALLI BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-1203320013205620 550 04-JAN-2026
FARKUNDA BEGUM NA NA NA LAKE VIHAR II APARTMENT,A BLOCK, 3RD FLOOR ,FLAT NO T 18,T C PALYA, K R PURAM,BANGALORE BANGALORE,KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30021410125225 550 04-JAN-2026
CHAKRAPANI N K NAGOJIRAO NO 13 3RD MAIN ROAD 2ND CROSS IYYAPPA NAGAR  K R  PURAM BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630371119 1100 04-JAN-2026
LALITHA SWAMINATHAN M SWAINATHAN SITE NO 11 & 12 KAVERI STREET NEAR NEW RAMAIAH COLONY SECTOR C BASAVANAGAR MARATHAHALLI PO BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30047610153373 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJAYA SUDHA DHARA SATYANARAYANA DENDULURI 102 B, FLAT A 001,GOLDENCORNER APTS AMBALIPURA VARTHUR, BELANDUR GATE, SARJAPURA ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30009510984387 2200 04-JAN-2026
MAMTA RANI GARG VAS DEV GARG H NO 2119 26 JAGAN NATH BHAWAN PECH PARAS RAM , ROHTAK INDIA HARYANA ROHTAK DPID-CLID-IN30018312327697 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURENDER BHARDWAJ SH DEVI DUTTBHARDWAJ H NO 974, VILLAGE AND PO, KHARAWAR, NEAR STATION, DISTT ROHTAK, HARYANA INDIA HARYANA ROHTAK DPID-CLID-IN30236510042576 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANT RAM NA NA NA H NO - 415 VILL - LOWA KHURD PO - NOONA MAJARA, TEH - BAHADURGARH DISTT - JHAJJAR, HARYANA INDIA HARYANA JHAJJAR DPID-CLID-IN30020610737457 1100 04-JAN-2026
S P SINGH CHHATTAR SINGH HOUSE NO- 1498 SECTOR -6 BAHADURGARH HARYANA INDIA HARYANA JHAJJAR DPID-CLID-IN30078110021952 1100 04-JAN-2026
VINAY SINGHAL NA NA NA 1711 JHEEL MOHALLA GANDHI CHOWK BAHADURGARH HARYANA INDIA HARYANA JHAJJAR DPID-CLID-IN30261110027510 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH CHANDER NA NA NA VILLAGE  PO KULASI DIST JHAJJAR , HARYANA INDIA HARYANA JHAJJAR DPID-CLID-IN30156510037267 1100 04-JAN-2026
REKHA PAL SH SURYA PRAKAPAL HNO616 SECTOR-9 BAHADUR GARH HARYANA INDIA HARYANA JHAJJAR DPID-CLID-IN30234910185572 1100 04-JAN-2026
KARTAR CHAND LATE NANAK CHAND 2350 NEW PATEL PARK GALI NO 7 LINE PAR , BAHADURGARH INDIA HARYANA JHAJJAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413584609 1100 04-JAN-2026
KULDEEP CHAHAL LATE RAM KUMARCHAHAL NEW BASANT VIHAR WARD NO-27 BADLI ROAD BAHADURGARH HARYANA DISTT-JHAJJAR INDIA HARYANA JHAJJAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413584634 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJINDER SINGH NA NA NA H NO 3225 GALI NO 2 SHANKAR GARDEN BAHADUR GARH DISTT JHAJJAR HARYANA INDIA HARYANA JHAJJAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413608137 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHIM SINGH NA NA NA H NO 529 SECTOR 6 BAHADUR GARH , HARYANA INDIA HARYANA JHAJJAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413752712 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM KUNWAR GOPI RAW VILL LOHA KHURD PO NOONA MAJRA DIST THAJJAR HARYANA INDIA HARYANA JHAJJAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413752807 4400 04-JAN-2026
SAROJ GOYAL BHARAT BHUSHAN GOYAL CO-BHARAT BHUSHAN GOYAL, HOUSING BOARD COLONY, , SONEPAT INDIA HARYANA SONEPAT DPID-CLID-IN30094010045857 11 04-JAN-2026
HEMANT SETH VIJAY SETH H NO L 231 MODEL TOWN , SONEPAT INDIA HARYANA SONEPAT DPID-CLID-IN30177410396040 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAFE SINGH SAINI HIRA LAL SAINI HNO- 479, VILLAGE- CHAUHAN JOSHI POST- BAHALGARH, HARYANA INDIA HARYANA SONEPAT DPID-CLID-IN30236510647767 1100 04-JAN-2026
HEMA MANGAT RAM MOH FAIZ BAZAR CO CHAUHAN BANGLES STORE HARYANA SONEPAT INDIA HARYANA SONEPAT DPID-CLID-IN30011811467834 11 04-JAN-2026
RITU GOEL ROSHAN LAL GOYAL H NO 1605 SEC 15 , SONEPAT INDIA HARYANA SONEPAT DPID-CLID-IN30177412025433 550 04-JAN-2026
SATISH KUMAR NA NA NA HOUSE NO 7073 OPP SDSEN, SEC SCHOOL JAMALPURA SONEPAT HARYANA INDIA HARYANA SONEPAT DPID-CLID-1203350001923500 1100 04-JAN-2026
RANDHIR SINGH SHRI LATE DULICHAND 261061,  KALU  PUR BEHIND  DHANAK  CHUPAL VILL  KALUPUR, SONEPAT  HARYANA INDIA HARYANA SONEPAT DPID-CLID-IN30087020020805 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIMLA BHARDWAJ SHRI NARESH BHARDWAJ HOUSE  NO  328 SECTOR - 14 , SONEPAT INDIA HARYANA SONEPAT DPID-CLID-IN30087020026908 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJ GANDHI GIRDHARI LAL GANDHI 394 MIG HOUSING BOARD COLONY SONEPAT , INDIA HARYANA SONEPAT DPID-CLID-IN30036022064375 1100 04-JAN-2026
NISHI GUPTA SHAMSUNDER LAL GUPTA HYDRABADI HOSPITAL, PANIPAT, , HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30226911579196 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAWAHAR ANAND BHAGAT RAM 505 WARD NO 9 , , PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30018313569699 2200 04-JAN-2026
NARAYAN BHARALI RAJAT BHARALI C-2130, REFINERY TOWNSHIP PODADLANA , PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30018311929118 2200 04-JAN-2026
VIVEK MATHUR R P MATHU D 1060 REF TOWNSHIP INDIAN OIL CORP LTD PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT DPID-CLID-IN30039413584005 2200 04-JAN-2026
DHIRAJ KUMAR AGRAWALLA NA NA NA 262B JUBILEE PARK GROUND FLOOR TOLLYGUNGE METRO STN KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30223611619728 137.5 04-JAN-2026
MINATI BASA NA NA NA 5D5 K M NASKAR ROAD , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30039413596496 1100 04-JAN-2026
TAPAS ROY PARITOSH ROY 4042, MOORE AVENUE , , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30287120225244 506 04-JAN-2026
SUCHANCHAL DAS NA NA NA 5697 N S C BOSE ROAD , , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30115120418214 110 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY RAMKRUSHNA UPLENCHWAR RAMKRUSHNA VITHALRAO UPLENCHWAR SO RAMKRUSHNA U GANDHI WARD PANDHARKAWADA KELAPUR YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA YAVATMAL DPID-CLID-1203330000752211 1100 04-JAN-2026
BINITA SINGH BHANU PRATAP SINGH 74, TARANI COLONY DEWAS , DEWAS INDIA MADHYA PRADESH KHARGONE DPID-CLID-IN30611420214548 1100 04-JAN-2026
SWAYAMBAR SINGH KHATRI CHANDAN SINGH KHATRI R I NO 980011108, C S W T BSF, BIJASAN ROAD,  INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-IN30226910685409 814 04-JAN-2026
PUSHPENDRA SINGH ROY NA NA NA 4023 MEGHDOOT NAGAR INDORE MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-IN30169611208338 11 04-JAN-2026
JYOTI CHOUDHARY NA NA NA KEEN ABLF SYSTEMS, 404 , 405 TRADE HOUSE, 14 3 SOUTH TUKO GANJ, INDORE INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-IN30226911256296 121 04-JAN-2026
ANITA GUPTA PRAKASH K GUPTA 121,NEW PALASIA CHAIN SINGH KA BAGICHA  INDORE MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-1201700000092274 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAHUL JAIN PADAM CHAND CO RAJESH VIJAYVARGIYA 3 SANCHAR NAGAR EXTN KANADJA RD , INDORE MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-1202990000637581 33 04-JAN-2026
BHARAT BHUSHAN DUREJA BHAGWAN DAS DUREJA D-12 SONA GULSHAN APPT, IIND FLOOR FLAT# 4, HIG COLONY INDORE MADHYAPRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-1203840000102111 550 04-JAN-2026
POOJA KHANDELWAL PAWAN KHANDELWAL 114 ,GITA BHAWAN ROAD OPPRAHUL APPT MANORAMAGANJ INDORE MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-1204370000006873 137.5 04-JAN-2026
ARCHANA M ISHRA NA NA NA WATER TANK MISHRA NAGAR ANNAPURNA ROAD , INDORE MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-1204470004086325 88 04-JAN-2026
PRIYANKA JAIN POONAMCHAND JAIN 922   SOUTH  TUKOGANJ BEHIND  HOTEL  EMBASSY , INDORE MADHYAPRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-1302120000000914 550 04-JAN-2026
RADHESHYAM MALOO KANHAIYALAL MALOO C--147,BAKHTAWARRAM  NAGAR, , , INDORE MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-IN30611420220216 3300 04-JAN-2026
SANAT GODHA TEJKUMAR GODHA 37, MALHAR GANJ MAIN ROAD , INDORE MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-1202620000010936 341 04-JAN-2026
HAIDER ALI NA NA NA 433 NOORANI NAGAR , INDORE MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-1203350000190231 550 04-JAN-2026
PUSHPA RAJWANI VIJAY RAJWANI 77, GOPAL BAGH COLONY MANIK BAGH ROAD , INDORE INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-IN30015910493416 1100 04-JAN-2026
RESHMA KHAN SAEED KHAN 783 ,  KHATIWALA  TANK G - 1 ,  SAWAN DEEP  APPT , INDORE         MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-IN30611420286210 1100 04-JAN-2026
HEMA JAIN PARDEEP JAIN 134 SOMANI NAGAR AERODRAM ROAD , INDORE MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-1203320001666473 550 04-JAN-2026
SHAILENDRA B ARANIYA LATE SHRI BNBARANIYA 27 SHASHI COLONY , , INDORE M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-IN30051310752055 781 04-JAN-2026
SHELENDRA BHANDARI SHRI CHANDAN SINGHBHANDARI 39, SHESHADRI COLONY , , INDORE MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-1202620000077299 550 04-JAN-2026
NARMADA PRASAD HARIYALE HAJARILAL HARIYALE 42,C-S-4  SCHEME NO78 ARANYA NAGAR , INDORE MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-1302590000203163 1100 04-JAN-2026
R BUVANESWARI P N RAMAN 139 A MANBHAVAN NAGAR , INDORE INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DPID-CLID-IN30015910391876 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEELU VAGHELA NA NA NA HOUSE NO 212,  MAHARANA PRATAP MARG,  ALIRAJPUR , ALIRAJPUR MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH ALIRAJPUR DPID-CLID-IN30021421838357 55 04-JAN-2026
JITENDRA HEMBROM SHRI MADHUSUDAN HEMBROM UNION BANK OF INDIA NEEMUCH BRANCH , NEEMUCH MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH NEEMUCH DPID-CLID-1601010000056223 1100 04-JAN-2026
SEELA KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR HEM CHBARUAH BANK COLONY, ANAND NAGAR,BAMUNI MAIDAN NEAR FCI GATE GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-1204720000007694 275 04-JAN-2026
PRAMOD KUMAR PRASAD LATE JAGAJITAN PRASAD INDIAN OIL CORP LTD EAST POINT TOWER 3RD FLOOR BAMUNIMAIDAN INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413612979 4400 04-JAN-2026
BISWA RANJAN SARMA KIRIT NATH SARMA HATIGARH CHARIALI PO BAMUNIMOIDAN , GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413667065 1100 04-JAN-2026
JUGAL KISHORE BRAHMA SURYA DEVA BRAHMA NORTHEAST STATE OFFICE INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD MD 3RD FLOOR EAST POINT TOWER BATNUNIMAIDAM  GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413684425 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMESH CH BORDOLOI LATE MAHENDRA CHBORDOLOI JYOTI NAGAR INDRAPUR INDRAPUR PATH , NOONMATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413700355 1100 04-JAN-2026
PARESH CHANDRA SHARMA JAJNA PATI SARMA 12 B SUDHALATA APARTMENT G S ROAD FARM GATE NONRURAL INR KHANAPARA GHY GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-1202990002341581 4400 04-JAN-2026
SUMAN BORA DILIP KUMAR BORA 12 JAYANAGAR PO KHANAPARA , GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30125028671839 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRANAB KUMAR DEKA SRI CHANDI CHARANDEKA JAWAHARNAGAR NEAR CENTRAL SCHOOL NEIBM GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30125028862426 4400 04-JAN-2026
PRASENJIT GOGOI AMBU RAM GOGOI ANANDA NAGAR SIX MILES , KHANAPARA GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30247040099408 2200 04-JAN-2026
JATINDRA LASKAR KUNJA MOHAN LASKAR VILL AND PO BONDA DIST KAMRUP GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413667179 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAMATA MAZUMDER NA NA NA CO DEBASISH MAZUMDAR PODDAR COMPLEX NARANGI FOREST GATE PODDAR COLONY GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30051318403552 27.5 04-JAN-2026
SAURAV KR DAS LATE HARILAL DAS SATGAON SURYA NAGAR , , GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413622078 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHYAM NATH LAHKAR LT AC LAHKAR I O C LTD AOD TOP BETKUCHI GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413683215 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEEPA SUGUMAR NA NA NA NO 133 SADIQ BATCHA STREET RATHINAPURI COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-1204810000015428 242 04-JAN-2026
R KANNAN NA NA NA 511-108 KORAI THOTTAM, MTP ROAD,G N  MILLS POST, COIMBATORE COIMBATORE TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-1204470000712016 115.5 04-JAN-2026
S P VIALAKHI NA NA NA NO17-A, GKDNAGAR PAPPANAKKAN PALAYAM , COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30018311207983 187 04-JAN-2026
LAKSHMANA SAMYLS NA NA NA 130-ABC, CHINNAMMAL EXTENSION KKPUDUR SBCOLONY COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30059710207685 7700 04-JAN-2026
S UNIL SRICHAND KHERAJMAL FLAT NO 3A COROMANDEL TOWERS NO 304 OLD NO 816817 POONAMALLEE HIGH ROAD KILPAUK CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30108022121209 3300 04-JAN-2026
POONKODI M MURUGESAN V 4237 ASPIRAN GARDEN IST STREET PLOT NO 3 GYAN VATIKA KILPAUK CHENNAI , INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30163740263573 11 04-JAN-2026
SUSEELA GOPINATHAN WO G OPINATHAN A-5, DRAMBEDKAR TELEPHONE QUARTERS TAYLORS ROAD KILPAUK CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30611490840328 1100 04-JAN-2026
HANUMAN PRASAD MODI NA NA NA NO 5 10TH CROS WILSON GARDEN , BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1206470000001135 2200 04-JAN-2026
AJAY SINGH SATYANARAYAN SINGH NO 5 SONU MANSION RAMAIAH REDDY COLONY B SECTOR BASAVANAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1304140001730724 231 04-JAN-2026
KARADGE MALLIKARJUN BABURAO BABURAO ATMARAM KARADGE NO 44 SHREE BALAJI VILLA 1ST MAIN R J GARDEN CHINNAPANHALLI MARATHALLI BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30051316464147 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANTOSH KUMBAR MARUTIRAO KUMBAR RAT NO 11 MANJUNATHA LAYOUT MUNIKOLAL EXTN MARATHAHALLI 2ND FLR NEAR DENTAL COLLEGE ROAD BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30051318464232 121 04-JAN-2026
PAROMITA SEN LATE RM SEN FLAT NO A5 16478 LAKE GARDENS KOLKATA , INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30095810046364 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANTA BASU NA NA NA A11, LAXMINARAYAN COLONY KOLKATA , , INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30095810060354 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK CHOPRA J K CHOPRA 189,  INDUSTRIAL AREA-II CHANDIGARH , , INDIA HARYANA PANCHKULA DPID-CLID-IN30151610071498 2200 04-JAN-2026
CHANCHAL VIJAY PARKASH H NO 2894 SECTOR 15 PANCHKULA DISTT AMBALA INDIA HARYANA PANCHKULA DPID-CLID-IN30223610130256 979 04-JAN-2026
ELA GUPTA S R GAG HOUSE NO 1117 SECTOR 11 PANCHKULA , INDIA HARYANA AMBALA CITY DPID-CLID-IN30018311870915 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA GOYAL DES RAJ H NO 662 SECTOR 10 TEH PANCHKULA PANCHKULA HARYANA INDIA HARYANA PANCHKULA DPID-CLID-1304140001464512 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUMAN CHAWLA WO SUNIL KUMARCHAWLA HNO3192,B - 34, STREET NO5 NEW TAGORE NAGAR HAIBOWAL KALAN LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30184610051762 1100 04-JAN-2026
INDER MOHAN SINGH SO TARA SINGHBHAGLAL 254  E BHAI RANDHIR SINGH NAGAR , LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30184610069084 1100 04-JAN-2026
MONICA SAHNAN MANU SAHNAN B-195 H KITCHLU NAGAR , LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30184610109868 2200 04-JAN-2026
ABHISHEK BAHL HARISH KAMAL BAHL B 34729 DURGAPURI HAIBOWAL LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30184610147020 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBH LATA CHOPRA NARINDER PAL CHOPRA 2218 KRISHNA NAGAR , LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30184610234839 1100 04-JAN-2026
VED BHUSHAN ARYA SH KRIAN CO INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK REGIONAL OFFICE CIVIL LINES  FOUNTAIN CHOWK LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30114310280554 1100 04-JAN-2026
TEJINDER SINGH AVTAR SINGH 12896 PAREET NAGAR NEAR RAILWAY PHATAK , LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30143610418263 1100 04-JAN-2026



KIRAN BANSAL NA NA NA 1092 , PH - II , URBAN ESTATE DUGRI , LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30184610110697 55 04-JAN-2026
ROHIT GROVER ASHWANI GROVER 218, NANAK PURI MILLER GANJ , LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30184610123431 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRABHJOT SINGH HARBANS SINGH HNO 281 BURMIAN BUILDING NIRANKARI KUCHA NO 1 BEHIND OLD OSWAL MILL MILLER GANJ LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30184610233549 1100 04-JAN-2026
JASVIR SINGH DEVGAN KULDIP SINGH DEVGAN J 295100 , BRS NAGAR, , LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30184610077560 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARESH KUMAR SAGGAR BABU RAM SAGGAR 288 I BRS NAGAR FEROZEPUR ROAD LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30184610122614 1100 04-JAN-2026
KULVINDER KAUR NA NA NA H NO B XIII 1471 ,KARIM PURA OPP LAXMI CINEMA , LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30184610100707 1100 04-JAN-2026
HITESH NA NA NA HNO 3937, NEW MADHOPURI GALI NO 9 LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30184610185530 1100 04-JAN-2026
NAGESH MUKHIJA NA NA NA II ND FLOOR CITY PLACE DIV 3 , CHOURI SADAK LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30184610199364 1100 04-JAN-2026
USHA RANI NA NA NA H NO 451 WARD 47 NEW VISHNU PURI , LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30143610362632 2200 04-JAN-2026
GEETA SINGLA VIDYA NIDHI SINGLA 2718, JAIN COLONY MOTI NAGAR , LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30184610138213 1100 04-JAN-2026
TARUN GARG SARBJEET GARG 297- A AGGAR NAGAR , LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30184610174875 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURINDER KUMAR RAJPUT RAM LAL 49-D RAJGURU NAGAR  LUDHIANA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-1202420000850129 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUDESH RAJPUT WO SH SURINDERKUMARRAJPUT 49-D RAJGURU NAGAR  LUDHIANA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-1202420000850133 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMAN BANSAL BRIJ LAL H NO 856 BACK SIDE NEW GRAIN MARKET LUDHIANA MULLANPUR PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-1304140001864271 550 04-JAN-2026
PUSHPA SAHI PIARA LAL VPO DEHLON DEHLON DISTT LUDHIANA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-IN30114310354138 550 04-JAN-2026
BAL KRISHAN ANEJA HARBANS LAL ANEJA C-223 BEHIND  GRAIN  MKT SAHNEWAL LUDHIANA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA DPID-CLID-1202540000075525 4400 04-JAN-2026
BALJIT SINGH FOJA SINGH 8788 GALI NO 3 SHAHEED UDHAM SINPA NAGAR CHATTI WIND AMRITSAR INDIA PUNJAB MOGA DPID-CLID-IN30039413701830 1100 04-JAN-2026
SMT PRITI AGRAWAL RAJESH KUMAR AGRAWAL CO, MS  CHANDAN  SALES   CORPO MAIN  RD  NEAR   AGRAWAL  DHARAMSHL SHALA------HARDA HARDA   MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH HARDA DPID-CLID-IN30611420235946 1100 04-JAN-2026
NARENDRA KULKARNI ANANT RAMCHANDRA KULKRANI B19, PRIYADERSHANI NIRMAN HOUSING SOC, AASHARAM NAGAR, BHOPAL, MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30226911934450 77 04-JAN-2026
ZAFAR ADIL AKHTAR ADIL 12, PNB COLONY IDGAH HILLS , BHOPAL M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1203160000009427 1100 04-JAN-2026
ABDUL QUDDUS KHAN ABDUL QUYYUM 132-D, FIRDOS NAGAR BERASIA RAOD , BHOPAL MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1203160000027121 2200 04-JAN-2026
BHAGYASHREE SYED MOHD ASLAM SYED 17 AHMED MANZIL, FIRST FLORE PRINCE COLONY, IDGAH HILLS , BHOPAL MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1203160000032450 1100 04-JAN-2026
RANI NANDWANI SHATRUGHAN NANDWANI B-158, HOUSING BOARD COLONY KOH-E-FIZA BHOPAL MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1203160000130741 550 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH KUMAR JAIN PRAKASH CHAND JAIN 131, OLD KABAD KHANA, KAYASTPURA, , BHOPAL MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1204100000000163 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR JAIN SHRI CHANDAN MALJAIN HOUSE NO 57 D HAWA MAHAL ROAD MALI PURA BHOPAL M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30112716627362 1100 04-JAN-2026
PURNIMA SINGH SHIV KUMAR SINGH B-47 KAMLA NAGAR , BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30039411558799 3300 04-JAN-2026
SIDDHARTH JAIN KIRTI JAIN 29, BETWA  APPARTMENT TTNAGAR, , BHOPAL MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1302590000125923 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA SRI SURAJ PRAKASH FLAT NO 206 D K GOLD APARTMENT G 3 BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30051310539053 2200 04-JAN-2026
SEEMA SHRIVASTAVA ANUPAM SHRIVASTAVA H NO - A M 27 INDUS CITY NEAR RAILWAY HOSPITAL NISHATPURA BHOPAL MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1203160000174758 275 04-JAN-2026
SYED AZHAR ALI SYED ASAD ALI 83 JEEVAN VIHAR ZONE II M P NAGAR BHOPAL , INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30018311441168 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANTOSH KUMAR LINGAIAH LATE SHRI MANWALLILINGAIAH F-11011 SHIVAJI NAGAR , BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30039411968562 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEENA MATHUR ARUN MATHUR E-1022 SHIVAJI NAGAR , BHOPAL MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1203160000022478 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJEEV KRISHNA JOSHI NA NA NA E-11524,SHIVAJI NAGAR , , BHOPAL M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1203160000031628 1100 04-JAN-2026
RANJANA UPADHYAY NA NA NA D-7, UPANT COLONY CHAR IMLI , BHOPAL MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1203160000154870 275 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR AGRAWAL BALMUKAND AGRAWAL 65  ARJUN SHALIMAR ENCLAVE E-3ARERA COLONY BHOPAL MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1205950000014141 1100 04-JAN-2026
MIHIR KUMAR GUHA LATE RAJENDRA GUHA QNO 63-66D2 A SECTOR, PIPLANI BHEL BHOPAL M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1203160000009904 110 04-JAN-2026
JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH SUMESHWAR SINGH 590 N2 SECTOR C GOVINDPURA BHEL BHOPAL M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30039413757803 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUDHA THAKUR BHAGWAN SINGH THAKUR B 201 RADHA KRISHNA APTS OPP UNIVERSITY NARAYAN NAGAR BHOPAL UP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30018311420553 2200 04-JAN-2026
VIKASH CHAND KULSHRESTHA NA NA NA 107-VSD-SURENDRA PALACE HOSHANGABAD ROAD, HABIBGANJ , BHOPAL MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1203160000034350 1100 04-JAN-2026
ARUN MAITY BIDHU BHUSAN MAITY 54 RAMANAND NAGAR LALGHATI , BHOPAL MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1203160000034838 1100 04-JAN-2026
SADHANA JAIN NA NA NA S-9 KRISHNA HIEGTS BHARAT NAGAR , BHOPAL MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1203160000107226 55 04-JAN-2026
PREM NARAYAN CHAUHAN SHRI ML CHAUHAN E-8185 BHARAT NAGAR, ARERA COLONY , BHOPAL MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1205950000001702 275 04-JAN-2026
MOHAN SAHU SRI PREM LALSAHU BL 324, RAJEEV NAGAR , , BHOPAL MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-1202850100010392 1100 04-JAN-2026
A D WGRE DIWAKAR MUKUNDRAO WAGADRE FLAT NO- 202, BLOCK NO 2 FINE ENCLAVE KOLAR ROAD BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL DPID-CLID-IN30220110679499 33 04-JAN-2026
D ATAR NA NA NA HOSPITAL ROAD VIDISHA VIDISHA VIDISHA INDIA MADHYA PRADESH VIDISHA DPID-CLID-IN30075711375768 4400 04-JAN-2026
MAYANK SHARMA NA NA NA MAKAN N 192 WARD N 5 SOYAT KALAN CHATRI COLONY  SHAJAPUR M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SHAJAPUR DPID-CLID-IN30198311072018 550 04-JAN-2026
RADHEY SHYAM SWARNAKAR SHRI MOTI LALKALAKAR 8 BARA BAZAR PURANI KOTWALI ROAD NARSINGH GARH DISTT RAJGARH MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH RAJGARH DPID-CLID-1601010000244566 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUNIL KUMAR SONI RADHEY SHYAM SONI 8 BARA BAZAR PURANI KOTWALI ROAD NARSINGH GARH DISTT RAJGARH MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH RAJGARH DPID-CLID-1601010000244585 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHREYAS KATARE MAHESH KUMAR KATARE SBI COLONY TILI ROAD , SAGAR MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30009511655820 110 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA AMAR CHAND SHARMA C-14, GAIL COMPLEX   VIJAIPUR  DIST GUNA MADYAPRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GUNA DPID-CLID-1204720011629188 5500 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK SHARMA KISHAN LAL SHARMA H NO 61 KHEDAPATI COLONY , GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR DPID-CLID-1301440000960903 1100 04-JAN-2026
ROHIT SAPRA KISHORI LAL SAPRA B 69 A SAMADIYA COLONY LASHKAR GWALIOR INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR DPID-CLID-IN30169611245889 1100 04-JAN-2026
ALOK SINGH KUSHWAH NA NA NA 3 3 MIG, TANSEN NAGAR, GWALIOR, MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR DPID-CLID-IN30226910499955 550 04-JAN-2026
SUDHA SHARMA NA NA NA 81, MALL ROAD MORAR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR DPID-CLID-IN30342010003299 550 04-JAN-2026
OM PRAKASH GUPTA NA NA NA M I G 125 DARPAN COLONY , GWALIOR INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR DPID-CLID-IN30018311187508 1100 04-JAN-2026
PATIRAM NA NA NA MAHARAJPURA GWALIOR , MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR DPID-CLID-IN30051315863676 187 04-JAN-2026
REKHA CHATURVEDI NA NA NA G-1, SARTHAK ENCLAVE 2, 113, SOUTH CIVIL LINES, , JABALPUR MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR DPID-CLID-IN30198310281045 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEEPTI SAHU SHRI SUDHIR KUMARSAHU CO SHRI SUDHR KUMAR SAHU PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK BRANCH GHAMAPUR, JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR DPID-CLID-1201040000034110 1100 04-JAN-2026
JOSPHINE LAL NA NA NA PLOT NO 93 AVANI VIHAR SH NEAR MEDICAL TRIPURI WARD JABALPUR JABALPUR,MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR DPID-CLID-IN30021415975712 687.5 04-JAN-2026
BHABESWAR DAS LATE RUPESWAR DAS PRAGATI NAGAR BYE LANE NO 8 HOUSE NO 22 SATGAON POUDAYAN VIHAR GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30039413573988 550 04-JAN-2026
MRS MRINALINI NEOG LATE BHORESH CHNEOG H NO 196 1 MADGHARIA NEAR L P SCHOOL PATHARQUEERY GUWAHATI KAMRUP GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP DPID-CLID-IN30125028186127 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHWETA PRABHATI SANTOSH KUMAR SINHA HQ 618, 1 AD BDE MISSA CAMP, MISSA, NAGAON , NAGAON, ASSAM INDIA ASSAM NAGAON DPID-CLID-IN30021420167189 137.5 04-JAN-2026
MOHAMMAD ADIL HUSSAIN ALIMUDDIN N KHA BILLET NO JANTA 2 1 A F SIN TEZPUR TEZPUR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SONITPUR DPID-CLID-1304140001351367 665.5 04-JAN-2026
PRADIP KUMAR BASUMATARI BINOD CHANDRA BASUMATARY AMRIT MANTHAN BHAWAN , MURHATETELI TEZPUR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SONITPUR DPID-CLID-IN30247040096065 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANTOSH GOGOI NA NA NA 237PLOT NO-240PO-SALONIBARI 1ST BYE LANE AHOMGAON GORAIMARI SONITPUR TEZPUR GORAIMARI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SONITPUR DPID-CLID-1203000000755583 258.5 04-JAN-2026
VIJAYAKUMAR K P NA NA NA NO1020, MEENAKSHI NAGAR, VIJAY VIHAR BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY PO COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30334010013890 55 04-JAN-2026
RAMAKRISHNAN V NA NA NA 19 BHARATHI ROAD IST STREET PERAMBUR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30611490828343 3300 04-JAN-2026
J RICHARD SELVARA NA NA NA NO-1 POWDER MILLS ROAD , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039416775405 1072.5 04-JAN-2026
G V PRASAD G ARULANANDA RAO INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD FORESHORE TERMINAL GM PETAI ROAD ROYAPURAM INSIDE CPT PREMISES CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039413659602 4400 04-JAN-2026
N RENGASAMY R NARAYANASAMY F-6,  ANUPAMS POONAM, 14, KALINGARAYAN ST, CHENNAI, TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30331510003805 220 04-JAN-2026
ABHIMANYU KUMAR PATEL RAMMANI PATEL FLAT NO 504 A WING LA BELLEZZA CHSL KAJUPADA RISHI VAN BORIVALI E MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-1208160000120391 11 04-JAN-2026
R MOHAN NA NA NA NEW NO 9 OLD NO 3 DEIVASIGAMANI ROAD ROYAPETTAH CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30154914777549 1100 04-JAN-2026
S LOGANATHAN NA NA NA OLD NO21,RAJAJI STREET SAIDAPET , CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30226910039725 1023 04-JAN-2026
KIRUBAHARA VAHEESAN NA NA NA B13 ABHINAV GARDENS 34 VELACHERY ROAD SAIDAPET CHINNAMALAI CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30021410197297 704 04-JAN-2026
NAVEENDER SINGH R L RAGHUNATH SINGH 173, I CROSS,  A  BLOCK AECS LAYOUT KUNDADALAHALLI BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30611490454150 1100 04-JAN-2026
SOURAV MUKHERJEE DEBJIT MUKHERJEE 2 91 NAKTALA , KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-1302070000031933 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANABENDRA BAL LATE HEMENDRA NATHBALL 1141D1 RAJA SUBODH CHANDRA MALLICK ROAD KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30039413675717 14300 04-JAN-2026
MANIK CHANDRA MODAK MADHAB CHANDRA MODAK E169 RAMGARH COLONY LP 1866 KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30267933232567 2200 04-JAN-2026
SUNANDA GHOSH P C GHOSH ANKIT APPT TOP FLOOR 34432 N S C BOSE ROAD NAKTALA KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30047640969642 2200 04-JAN-2026
KASHMIRI LAL CHOPRA MOOL CHAND HOUSE NO2811, KUCHA DHANE SHAH, , AMRITSAR INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR DPID-CLID-IN30178210020408 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR CHOPRA KASHMIRI LAL CHOPRA HOUSE NO 281, KUCHA BHANE SHAH, , AMRITSAR INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR DPID-CLID-IN30178210023486 1100 04-JAN-2026
SAMEER PATHANIA MADAN MOHAN PATHANIA PATHANIA BUILDING, OPP POST OFFICE, GTROAD, CHHEHARTA, AMRITSAR INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR DPID-CLID-IN30178210058002 1100 04-JAN-2026
JASBIR KAUR ARRI NA NA NA 16 PARTAP NAGAR BACK SIDE BANK OF BARODA GT ROAD AMRITSAR INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR DPID-CLID-IN30184610123586 1100 04-JAN-2026
BRIJ MOHAN TEK CHAND 20408  QUILLA BHANGIA GALI BAGH WALI , AMRITSAR INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR DPID-CLID-IN30184610128689 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEERAJ SETH SURINDER SETH 105 BASANT AVENUE , AMRITSAR INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR DPID-CLID-IN30184610179992 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMAN KUMAR SEHGAL BALDEV RAJ 182 GALI NO 6 SUNDER NAGAR AMRITSAR INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR DPID-CLID-IN30184610184098 1100 04-JAN-2026
NIRMAL OBEROI SATISH KUMAR OBEROI HM 991 RANJIT AVENUE, SECTOR III OPPOSITE LIC COLONY AMRITSAR INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR DPID-CLID-IN30184610187540 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJ KUMAR TANEJA NA NA NA 7 A MAQBOOL ROAD , , AMRITSAR INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR DPID-CLID-IN30143610379390 7700 04-JAN-2026
INDER PREET SINGH SURJIT SINGH NIRANKARI HOUSE NO 186 DHOBI GHAT BHAGTANWALA AMRITSAR INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR DPID-CLID-IN30177411027928 258.5 04-JAN-2026
HARPREET SINGH SIKKA GURCHARAN SINGH SIKKA 33 BRAHM BUTTA MARKET AMRITSAR , , INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR DPID-CLID-IN30018311252122 1100 04-JAN-2026
URMIL SHARMA SUKHDEV RAJ SHARMA H NO 114 A GALI NO 3 GOPAL NAGAR MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR PUNJAB INDIA INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR DPID-CLID-IN30018311972040 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR NA NA NA H NO 142 PREET VIHAR OPP GND UNIVERSITY AMRITSAR PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR DPID-CLID-IN30267930641480 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY KUMAR NA NA NA SHIV SHANKAR TENT HOUSE GATE KHAZANA , AMRITSAR INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR DPID-CLID-IN30184610099195 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAMAN ARORA RAM SHARAN ARORA 136 KATRA SHER SINGH , AMRITSAR INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR DPID-CLID-IN30039411290078 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEERU KHANEJA KAMAL KISHORE H NO 2428 GALI GUZRAN CHOWK BABA SAHIB AMRITSAR PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR DPID-CLID-1202540000049334 1650 04-JAN-2026
AMIT JINDAL SO VIDYA BHUSHAN 102 ARJAN NAGAR LADOWALI ROAD JALANDHAR INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30184610065735 1100 04-JAN-2026
ATAM PARKASH SORAM NATH 102 ARJAN NAGAR LADOWALI ROAD JALANDHAR INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30184610065768 1100 04-JAN-2026
ASHWANI KUMAR SO RAM NATH 102 ARJAN NAGAR LADOWALI ROAD JALANDHAR INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30184610065784 1100 04-JAN-2026
KARUNA GUPTA WO ANIL KUMARGUPTA HNO 12  A SHAKTI NAGAR , JALANDHAR CITY INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30184610075860 2200 04-JAN-2026
SHASHI MOHAN BM MOHAN 9 A PROFESSOR COLONY RAMA MANDI , HOSHAIRPUR ROAD JALANDHAR CITY INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30184610110349 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAGDISH SINGH ASI GURBACHAN SINGH HNO141 VPO SANSARPUR , JALANDHAR INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30184610170253 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIRINDER KISHORE KUNDRA NA NA NA 462, LAJPAT NAGAR , , JALANDHAR CITY INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30105510239396 1100 04-JAN-2026
KEWAL SINGH TULSI RAM VILLAGE BIDIPUR FORCE DISTT , JALANDHAR INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413701500 1100 04-JAN-2026
A K DTT D C ATTA 150 NEW DEFENCE COLONY , , JALANDHAR CANTT INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413701528 1100 04-JAN-2026
MAMTA NA NA NA 119, DAYAL NAGAR, JALANDHAR, , PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30226910055862 1100 04-JAN-2026
JASPAL PARKASH CHAND B X14626 LAMA PIND , JALANDHAR INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413701823 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJINDER KUMAR LATE SH SUNDERDAS 203  SUDERSHAN PARK NANDANPUR ROAD MAQSUDAN JALANDHAR INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30112716527390 275 04-JAN-2026
JAI LAL VYAS NA NA NA B-18 IOC COLONY SUCHI PIND , JALANDHAR INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413628323 2194.5 04-JAN-2026
MUKHTIAR SINGH NARANJAN SINGH A-33 IOC COLONY SUCHIPIND JALANDHAR INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413701616 1100 04-JAN-2026
KULDEEP KAUR GURBAKSH SINGH 8 GREEN GARDEN AVENUE P O TOWER TOWN MITHA PUR ROAD JALANDHAR PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR DPID-CLID-1202990003929149 33 04-JAN-2026
UMESH KUMAR SUMON KABUL RAM TEH- GARHSHANKAR PADRANA , , HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB HOSHIARPUR DPID-CLID-1206990000024048 550 04-JAN-2026
SUDHIR KUMAR JHA NA NA NA VPO MAHIL PUR HSP , , HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB HOSHIARPUR DPID-CLID-IN30021416560969 610.5 04-JAN-2026
VIPAN KUMAR NA NA NA HOUSE NO 110 MAHARAJA YADVINDRA ENCLAVE NABHA ROAD PATIALA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB PATIALA DPID-CLID-1202420100239606 275 04-JAN-2026
SARNJEET KAUR BALJIT SINGH V   PO BALRAN TEHSIL MOONAK DISTT SANGRUR PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB SANGRUR DPID-CLID-IN30133021393726 1100 04-JAN-2026
S MAHENDHIRAN SELLIAH SIVAPERUMAL HEALTH RESORT, 1115, SOUTH STREET, CHINNA THADAUAM POST, NEAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, COIMBATORE TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-1203500000231545 11 04-JAN-2026
USHA DEVI JAIN NA NA NA 2023 KVR LAYOUT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3RD STREET KARUVAMPALAYAM TIRUPUR TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-1204470001578937 110 04-JAN-2026
THANGARAJ N NA NA NA 52, SUDARMANI ELLAM ARANMANAI PUDUR IIND STREET TIRUPUR INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30017510588016 550 04-JAN-2026
M NARAYANASAY M UTHUSAY 24 T MANNARAI , TIRUPUR INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE DPID-CLID-IN30039413729072 4400 04-JAN-2026
R DHANDAPANI NA NA NA 50 STONE HOUSE HILL  OOTY THE NILGIRIS OOTY INDIA TAMIL NADU THE NILGIRIS DPID-CLID-IN30160410891552 110 04-JAN-2026
AJIT KUMAR SUR ASURAM SUR OPP CHHOTAPARA MASZID RAIPUR RAIPUR RAIPUR INDIA CHATTISGARH RAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30311610095619 825 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP SHARMA NA NA NA CO SK SHARMA ADVOCATE NR MAHAMAYA HOSPITAL BH OM GENERAL STORE, ROHINIPURAM RAIPUR CHHATISGADH INDIA CHATTISGARH RAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30148510331935 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEENA SARAF SANTOSH KUMAR SARAF 29, CHOUBEY COLONY NEAR RAILWAY LINE , RAIPUR INDIA CHATTISGARH RAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30220111513755 137.5 04-JAN-2026
BAGIRATH CHANDAK MOHANLAL CHANDAK RAM MOHANILA, D-194-95-96 SEC 5, DEVENDRA NAGAR, MAHESH COLONY, RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH INDIA CHATTISGARH RAIPUR DPID-CLID-1201120000136121 44 04-JAN-2026
OMPRAKASH TRIPATHI NA NA NA BEHIND CEMENT PIPE FACTORY P O RAVISHANKAR VISHWAVIDKOTA RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH INDIA CHATTISGARH RAIPUR DPID-CLID-1201860000265874 253 04-JAN-2026
ANURAG GOLCHHA NA NA NA HOUSE NO 403, RAJEEV GANDHI COMPLEX KACHHARI CHOWK, RAIPUR RAIPUR, RAIPUR RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH INDIA CHATTISGARH RAIPUR DPID-CLID-IN30021422953126 27.5 04-JAN-2026
MONA KAMRA NA NA NA C-16 DUBEY COLONY NEAR DURGA MANDIR MOVA THANA DALDAL SEONI SADDU RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH INDIA CHATTISGARH RAIPUR DPID-CLID-1208040000084864 275 04-JAN-2026
ARVIND SANDILYA P R SANDILYA P O BAIMA NAGOI BAIMA NAGOI ROAD NEAR KHAMTARAI NAYA TALAV BILASPUR CGASANDILYA REDIFFMAILCO INDIA CHATTISGARH BILASPUR DPID-CLID-IN30247040099369 2200 04-JAN-2026
AMIR ALI SURANI ANWAR ALI SURANI 5-8 -295, MAHESH NAGAR COLONY, CHIRAGALI LANE, ABIDA, HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30074910708314 3300 04-JAN-2026
R ANIL SINGH LATE R MUNISINGH HNO 12-11-1030 WARSINGUDA , SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413629199 1100 04-JAN-2026
M DHARA DHARARAO M BALESWAY INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD INDANE BOTTLING PLANT , HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413758870 2200 04-JAN-2026
LAVINA RAJEEV NA NA NA FLAT NO 101 AKANKSHA APTS PRENDERGHAST ROAD SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039411517236 2200 04-JAN-2026
KISHORE LAKSHMI CHANDTOURANI LAKSHMI CHAND TOURANI B 10 VIKRAMPURI SECUNDERABAD , HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1203320001047254 2200 04-JAN-2026
J P MUDALIAR LATE M JUDALIAR HARI OM   1-8-22961 P G ROAD , SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413707445 2200 04-JAN-2026



SHANTI DEVI BANTHIA K S BANTHIA 5 2 2291 67 DISTILLERY ROAD OPP GODAVARI STEELS, HYDERBASTI SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30102220445554 1100 04-JAN-2026
SATYANARAYANA DONTHULA D KRISHNAIAH 6 2 9291 KHAIRATABAD , HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30023910767800 1100 04-JAN-2026
KUCHIMANCHI SURI BABU SATYANARAYANA MURTHYLATE OFFICER CO ANDHRA BANK  STAFF DEPT HEAD OFFICE SAIFABAD   HYDERABAD   A P INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30102220466333 1100 04-JAN-2026
YPCHANDRASEKHAR RAO YRATTAIAH CHOWDARY DNO-2-2-711, SRIRANGA HOSPITAL BAGH AMBER PET,SIVAM ROAD HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30286310000853 1100 04-JAN-2026
V BHUANESWARAN NA NA NA 644 KAMBAR STREET ABITH COLONY SAIDAPET CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30051316184290 33 04-JAN-2026
C SANKARA NARAYANAN NA NA NA NO 43 OLD NO 35 RAILWAY BORDER  2ND STREET KAVERI NAGAR SAIDAPET CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30039416436885 198 04-JAN-2026
M G VIVEK M V GANESAN E3 PWD QUARTERS TOD HUNTER NAGAR SAIDAPET CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30135640026612 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH T DEVARAJ LATE DR MBDEVARAJ NO 1275 14TH CROSS 2ND STAGE INDIRANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630040846 1100 04-JAN-2026
E NAVANTHA NAVANTHAKRISHNAN K ELAYAPERUMAL NO 156, 9TH CROSS ROAD GANGONDANA HALLI MYSORE ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30009511012557 1100 04-JAN-2026
H G ANAND H R GOPAL NO 180 I ROAD 2ND STAGE IDEALHOME TOWNSHIP RAJRAJESHWARINAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30135620029469 1100 04-JAN-2026
MARTINE JOSEPH T JOSEPH 1C-603, DOS HOUSING COLONY 1ST MAIN R P C LAYOUT VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30061010531450 1100 04-JAN-2026
GANGA CHANDRASHEKHAR NA NA NA KAVERI NO12213 1ST CROSS,BASAVES LAYOUT VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30311610606063 275 04-JAN-2026
DHARMATEJ H G D GANGAHAR 1A417 1ST MAIN 2ND CROSS AMARJYOTHINAGAR VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30051310748716 110 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY SOLANKI S LALITH KUMAR 2953E 3RD FLOOR VIJAYA NAGAR SR ROAD VIJAYA NAGAR , BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1202990002560159 220 04-JAN-2026
G PALANI NA NA NA NEW NO-14, OLD NO-10, RAMA NA  NAGAR, BDOS OFFICE,MINJUR, PO AND TALUK , INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30048410409950 4400 04-JAN-2026
RAMKUMAR S SAMPATH KUMARAN R 24 NEW 2 YOGAMBAL STREET RITE CHOICE KUMARS APTS T NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30044110452628 3850 04-JAN-2026
PATTAM VIJAY KUMAR LATE P NARAYANASWAMY PLOT NO 28 JAYNAGAR COLONY NEW BOWENPALLY SECUNDERABAD AP INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1205450000032975 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJAYA RANI D NA NA NA FLAT NO 104, VICEROY RESIDENCY ADJ ASHOKA GARDEN BAPUJI NAGAR, BOWNPALLY SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30023913047992 275 04-JAN-2026
INGEL SURESH KUMAR RAMESHWAR RAO H NO 14-11-454 1ST FLOOR MACHALIPURA HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30611421111704 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUSHEELA SHARMA DINESH CHANDRA SHARMA 14-5-317 SHAH INAYAT GUNJ BEGUM BAZAR HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30611421128537 2222 04-JAN-2026
DINESH CHANDRA SHARMA LATE MOTILAL SHARMA 14-5-317 SHAH INAYAT GUNJ BEGUM BAZAR HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30611421128560 4400 04-JAN-2026
ANUPAMA SHARMA DO DINESH CHANDRASHARMA HNO 14-5-317 SHAH INAYAT GUNJ BEGUMBAZAR HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30611421128682 3300 04-JAN-2026
G BIKSHAM REDDY NA NA NA H NO 2-2-2322E2  FLAT NO -103 ASHWINI APARTMENTS D D COLONY  BAGH AMBERPET HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413708085 3300 04-JAN-2026
SHIBASHISH PAL LATE HARENDRA CHANDRAPAL LOKENADH SARANI , , 531 MB ROAD NIMTA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30039413761078 1100 04-JAN-2026
JIBAN DUTTA NANI GOPAL DUTTA 65523, SUKANTA SARANI PURBITA PO-BIRATI, KOLKATA , KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS DPID-CLID-IN30021421969326 1100 04-JAN-2026
DIPAK KUMAR MAITY MADHU SUDAN MAITY ST JOSEPH AND MARY S SCHOOL 586, BLOCK  N , NEW ALIPORE , KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30085310071879 550 04-JAN-2026
RAMESHWAR PRASAD NAUTIYAL LATE P DNAUTIYAL H NO 2981 BLOCK A ADARSH NAGAR NAYA GOAN DISTT ROPAR  PUNJAB , NAYAGAON INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30021411020938 220 04-JAN-2026
HARENDRA PRASAD GUPTA GAYA PRASAD GUPTA 857 KISHAN GARH PO AND PS MANI MAJRA CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30058910139039 4400 04-JAN-2026
DAVINDER PHAUJA BR PHAUJA HOUSE NO:420 SECTOR 15-A , CHANDIGARH UT INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-1202420100057391 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDER SINGH GULAB SINGH HOUSE NO:1309 SECTOR 20-B , CHANDIGARH UT INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-1202420100054268 1100 04-JAN-2026
LAJWANTI MADAN RAMESH KUMAR MADAN HOUSE NO 3261 SECTOR 21-D , CHANDIGARAH UT INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-1202420100051972 1100 04-JAN-2026
LAKESH KUMAR ANAND SANCHARAN DASS HOUSE NO 1152 SECTOR 32-B , CHANDIGARH UT INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-1202420100057805 3300 04-JAN-2026
MADHURI RISHI ASHWANI RISHI HOUSE NO:2453 SECTOR 40-C , CHANDIGARH UT INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-1202420100055392 1100 04-JAN-2026
MURALIKS NA NA NA NO 762, GROUND FLOOR CANARA BANK APARTMENTS, BLOCK - B SECTOR - 44 - A CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30204110026958 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUMAN JAIN SURESH JAIN H NO 258 SECTOR 51 A , CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-IN30114310191178 2200 04-JAN-2026
PAWAN JI DURANI PT KV DURANI HNO 4552 SECTOR 45-A , CHANDIGARH UT INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-1202420100036924 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH GUPTA S L GUPTA HOUSE NO 2601 SECTOR 45-A , CHANDIGARH UT INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-1202420100059758 3300 04-JAN-2026
ATUL VERMA RAMESH KUMAR VERMA HOUSE NO 4422-B , SECTOR 46-D CHANDIGARH UT INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH DPID-CLID-1202420100186261 22 04-JAN-2026
RAVI PARKASH MOHAN LAL SO MOHAN LAL MOHAN LAL HOUSE GHORA CHOKI SHIMLA SHIMLA INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH SHIMLA  SOLAN DPID-CLID-IN30133018454243 1100 04-JAN-2026
HANSI PASWAN BHIKHU PASWAN L P G BOTTLING PLANT INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD PLOT NO- 1 HPSIDC, BADDI SOLAN INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH SOLAN DPID-CLID-IN30155721008634 1100 04-JAN-2026
OM PARKASH SHER SINGH INDANE BOTTLING PLANT PLOT NO- 1 HPSIOL, BADDI SOLAN INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH SOLAN DPID-CLID-IN30155721008651 2200 04-JAN-2026
HOTI LAL KAPOOR CHAND L P G BOTTLING PLANT INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD PLOT NO -1 HPSIDC, BADDI SOLAN INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH SOLAN DPID-CLID-IN30155721008669 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHIT KUMAR VIJ SH BALRAJ VIJ 85  7 LANE 7, MOHALLA NARANIA KACHI CHOWNI JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30234910171779 1100 04-JAN-2026
DINESH KUMAR SH BALDEV RAJ 279 MALHOTRA STREET KANAK MANDI JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30133018283099 5500 04-JAN-2026
ASHOK KUMAR THORU RAM H NO 10 WARD NO 3 NEAR PEER BABA MORH CHATHA P O SATWARI JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-1304140001605272 605 04-JAN-2026
SUJATA SATHU NIRANJAN NATH SATHU H NO 407 AMBPHALLA , JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-IN30133021354710 2200 04-JAN-2026
AMEET CHAUDHARY AJIT LAL CHAUDHARY 308 RANI TALAB DIGIANA , JAMMU JAMMU KASHMIR INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU DPID-CLID-1202300000586481 550 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR SAT PAUL W NO-2 KATHUA , KATHUA JAMMU AND KASHMIR INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR KATHUA DPID-CLID-1201090002497741 11 04-JAN-2026
MADAN GOPAL SH AMAR NATH VPO KHAROT KATHUA , JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR KATHUA DPID-CLID-IN30234910003739 1100 04-JAN-2026
VARSHA SHARMA BAIJU UBBOT SHIVA NAGAR KATHUA , KATHUA JAMMU INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR KATHUA DPID-CLID-1201090001240767 1100 04-JAN-2026
MR SURINDER KUMARSHARMA SH HANS RAJARMA BHATYARIBRAHAMANA PO DAYALA CHAK TEH HIRA NAGAR KATHUA, KATHUA INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR KATHUA DPID-CLID-IN30133018245428 6600 04-JAN-2026
DEVIDAYAL SINGH B SINGH KALIBARI P O DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA U P INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA DPID-CLID-IN30223610131785 1089 04-JAN-2026
SATISH MEHTA LATE S DMEHTA 83 OLD GANDHI NAGAR , GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30240410086037 1100 04-JAN-2026
E SANTHOSH NA NA NA EDAVALATH HOUSE THAYINERI PAYYANNUR KANNUR KERALA INDIA KERALA KANNUR DPID-CLID-1202390000252493 275 04-JAN-2026
SUBIN CHANDRAN CHANDRAN K SREELAKSHI KADACHIRA P O PANONNERI,KANNUR KANNUR INDIA KERALA KANNUR DPID-CLID-IN30023915409295 55 04-JAN-2026
SHASHIDHAR S M LT MARISIDDAIAH NO 16-13 2ND MAIN THIMMENAHALLI G RAJANAGAR GOVINDARAJANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630365784 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHARA ALEX SAJU THOMAS NO 10 30TH CROSS OPP SAGAR APOLLO HOSPITAL TILAK NAGAR MAIN ROAD JAYANAGAR EXTN BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30192630377228 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUVARNA V SETTY H V ENKATAPPASETTY 250, 14TH MAIN 37TH CROSS, 4TH T BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810278725 1650 04-JAN-2026
H V NAGENDRA H V ENKAPPASETTY NO 250 14TH MAIN 37TH CROSS 4TH T BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30214810702098 1100 04-JAN-2026
PRITHVI S PRAAD NA NA NA 919 31ST B CROSS TILAK NAGAR JAYANAGAR 4TH T BLOCK , BENGALURU KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1208160001322512 110 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK KUMAR D DAMODARA RAJU V 1567  39 F CROSS 18TH MAIN   4TH T BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30135620177770 1100 04-JAN-2026
RATHNA SRINIVASAN SRINIVASAN H S NO 518 2ND FLOOR 20TH MAIN 4TH T BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30131320996120 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAM HARI VISVANATH R B VISVANATH 252 BURKIT ROAD NEXT TO KPN TRAVELS T NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30154915126626 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUPRAVA MAJUMDAR SUDIP MAJUMDAR MH 452WARD 10 H C G ROAD PO   DISTT GOLAGHAT ASSAM INDIA ASSAM GOLAGHAT DPID-CLID-IN30267930586430 55 04-JAN-2026
SURESH KHYVRAJ JAIN KHYVRAJ JAIN NO 3-10-54 , TRIMULGHERRY SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30037810146470 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHNA MURTHY VALLIKUMAR KRISHNAMURTHY VIJAY KUMAR PLOT NO 38  D NO 20-40-131 VENKAT SAINAGAR BANK COLONY WEST VENKATAPURAM SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30061010267769 2200 04-JAN-2026
DUDALA JAGAN MOHAN D VENKATA RAMANA FLAT NO 403 GREENLANDS TOWERS 6-3-866 BEGUMPET HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413529863 1100 04-JAN-2026
T S RAO T DEVASAHAYAM FLAT NO 502 BLOCK C GODAVARI APARTMENTS SHYAMLAL BUILDING BEGUMPET HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413677320 1100 04-JAN-2026
NEMANI SIVASANKARA PRASAD NEMANI RAMA RAO FLAT NO 102 SRI SAI RESIDENCY GOKUL NAGAR TARNAKA SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413382104 1100 04-JAN-2026
S P OMAUNDER LATE S PMALLIKARJUNARAO FLAT NO 204, 12-13-371 SUBHANILAYAM APARTMENTS STREET NO 2  TARNAKA SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413600715 2200 04-JAN-2026
G B DPRASAD NA NA NA OFFICER CANARA BANK METTUGUDA SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30102221334140 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJAYA LAKSHMI THATHA SREEMAN NARAYANA THATHA 1-1-560 308 PRIYA APTS NEW BAKARAM HYDERABAD AP INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1205450000015818 1100 04-JAN-2026
G N SREDDY G S REDDY NB SUB G N S REDDY QUARTER NO 1-2366 VENKATAPURAM LAST BUS STOP SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30011810076793 1100 04-JAN-2026
D PRABHAKAR D VAIJANTH RAO 17-2-3041 NADE ALI BAIG CHOWNI YAKUTPURA HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30163740845134 1100 04-JAN-2026
P V RAMANAMURTHY P LAKSHMANA RAO HNO-71, ROAD NO 7 TRIMOORTHY COLONY MAHENDRA HILLS SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30036010103374 1100 04-JAN-2026
M JAGADEESHWARI RKCB PALLY PLOT NO 62 GANESH NAGAR COLONY WEST MARREDPALLY SECUNDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1204470002781512 1100 04-JAN-2026
M V SGIRIDHAR LATE M VRAANARAO FLAT 302 PADMAVATHI ENCLAVE PLOT-440, 10TH STREET MAREDPALLY SECUNDERABAD A P INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413747016 2200 04-JAN-2026
ALARAM VIJAYA BHASKAR NA NA NA SRI NIVAS, 10-1-641 NEHRU NAGAR SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30023930030149 1100 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY VIRCHAND RAKE VIRCHAND RAKE 304    MUGHAL MILLENIUM APARTMENT BARKATPURA CHAMAN , HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30611421125672 1100 04-JAN-2026
VEENA VIJAY RAKE VIJAY RAKE 304   MOGHAL MILLENIUM APARTMENT BARKATPURA CHAMAN , HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30611421125681 1100 04-JAN-2026
MV SHIVAPRASAD M V PRABHUKUAR H NO 3-3-890 KUTHBIGUDA KACHIGUDA HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30611490749888 1100 04-JAN-2026
M TAHAR ALI M JAFAR ALI 10   5  645AB AHMED NAGAR MASAAB TANK HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30102220905555 2200 04-JAN-2026
KABERI PAUL KALLOL KUMAR PAUL H NO 3-6-543 STREET NO 7 HIMAYAT NAGAR HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1205450000057276 1100 04-JAN-2026
KALLOL KUMAR PAUL LATE HARIPRASANNA PAUL 3-6-543 ST 7 HIMAYAT NAGAR HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1205450000057280 1100 04-JAN-2026
PADMINI KISHORE KARUDRI H NO 3 6 782 FLAT NO 201 HIMAYAT NAGAR HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30102221368695 550 04-JAN-2026
M P RASAD M V GOPALARAO 1241215 A GAGAN MAHAL COLONY NEAR ANDHRA BANK HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30047642871752 2200 04-JAN-2026
R BHAVANI R NAAYANA NAAYANAAO H NO-23-361 ASHOK NAGAR R C PURAM HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413632740 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMACHANDRAN P U UNNIKRISHNAN PARAPILLIL CO INDIAN IMMUNOLOGIES LTD ROAD NO 44 JUBILEE HILLS HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30021410573531 627 04-JAN-2026
BALGURI SANTOSH RAO RAMA RAO PLOT 14F 101 VALLEY VIEW HAPPY VALLEY ROAD NO 10 BANJARA HILLS HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30009511024990 3300 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH BAJAJ HUF NA NA NA 83A ROAD NO 41 JUBILEE HILLS  HYDERABAD AP INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1205450000034860 1705 04-JAN-2026
V RADHIKA V SRINIAS E-15,    8-2-614E-15 I T QUARTERS ROAD NO-12 BANJARA  HILLS HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413056905 2200 04-JAN-2026
SRIPAD DATTATREYAE DATTATREYA NANA MAHARAJE 8163 , KARMANGHAT , , HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30169610213253 2200 04-JAN-2026
SOMAIAH P RAJAIAH PANJALA H NO 2-1-52 NAGOLE L B NAGAR RANGAREDDY TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1204470002595291 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANGIPUDI SRIDHAR MANGIPUDI LAKSHMI NARAYANA H NO 12-69 ROAD NO 3 SRI RAMA KRISHNA PURAM C0LONY HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1205450000019014 1100 04-JAN-2026
PAREPALLY HARINATH LATE P LAXMAIAH H NO 20-52 RD NO-2 SARADA NAGAR HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039412897275 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHATLA SATYAVANI SARASWATI BALAMURALI KRISHNA CHINTALAPATI 16-11-511  D  88 FLAT NO-102 SNEHA RESI SHALIVAHANA NGR DILKUSHNGR NR HANUMAN TEMPLE AMBERPET HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30114311360517 550 04-JAN-2026
SUJATHA NAIDU N V SITARAMAMURTHY QUARTER NO MC 292 MALAKPET COLONY  HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1205450000058489 1100 04-JAN-2026
P SUDHINDRA RAJU P SURYA NARAYANARAJU 302  SUNRISE RESIDENCY PLOT NO 55 KALYAN NAGAR HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30273410018498 110 04-JAN-2026
SHAMA KHANNA RAJESH KHANNA 699A NEW ALIPORE BL P FLAT 1A  RANI VILLA NEW ALIPUR KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DPID-CLID-IN30051311485053 1650 04-JAN-2026
K ANASUYA NA NA NA NO 113 CANARA BANK COLONY NAGARBHAVI ROAD BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30113526520323 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHASKARA REDDY ARUMALLA SAMBI REDDY ARUMALLA NO 90, 2ND FLOOR, 39TH B CROSS, 11TH MAIN 4TH  T  BLOCK, JAYANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30611490449818 1100 04-JAN-2026
KUMARAVELUBALAJI NA NA NA NO 7 SANGAM CROSS ROAD SHIVAN CHETTY GARDEN , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30051310753285 957 04-JAN-2026
MANASI JAIN VIKASH KUMAR JAIN B3 BRIGHTON COURT APTS OPP RBANMS COLLEGE ULSOOR BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-1201090008235305 929.5 04-JAN-2026
VIJAY RAGHAVAN CHAKRAVARTY S M CHAKRAVARTY C 388, JAL VAYU VISHAR, , BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30061010256115 275 04-JAN-2026
UDAY KUMAR PROF C KMOOSAD APT A003 GINA LIVING WATERS CHELLIKERE ROAD KALYAN NAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30023910756948 1100 04-JAN-2026
H R NAGENDA NA NA NA NO 417 5TH B MAIN H R B R LAYOUT SECOND BLOCK KALYANMA NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-IN30061011004518 1100 04-JAN-2026
KALIAPERUMAL V G C GOVINDASWAMY 423 3A CROSS II BLOCK KALYAN NAGAR BG BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL DPID-CLID-IN30051311661508 165 04-JAN-2026
VASUDEVMURTHY LAKSHMAIAH NA NA NA 138,1ST G MAIN 4TH ACC CROSS KASTURI NAGAR BENGALURU KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE DPID-CLID-1201090008376535 1897.5 04-JAN-2026
RAJANI C NA NA NA POURNAMI NIVAS, BHAGAVATHI GATE, UPPALA, KASARAGOD INDIA KERALA KASARAGOD DPID-CLID-IN30023911683403 550 04-JAN-2026
ROBINS AUGUSTINE NA NA NA KALLEMPLACKAL VALLIKADAVU MALOTH KASARAGOD INDIA KERALA KASARAGOD DPID-CLID-IN30023914333012 44 04-JAN-2026
SOSALE RAMACHANDRA RAOPRAVEEN SOSALE RAGHAVENDRA RAMACHANDRARAO NO-31A, 1ST FLOOR CV RAMAN ROAD ALWARPET CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30204110069228 1100 04-JAN-2026
USHA SRINIVASAN S SRINIVASAN 3RD FLOOR B-BLOCK ANANTI APPARTMENTS NO-5, ELDAMS ROAD TEYNAMPET, CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI DPID-CLID-IN30181110117613 33 04-JAN-2026
VARUN SINGH SATYAKETU SINGH B 21 NEW GANDHI NAGASR , GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30240410087773 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH KUMAR RAJBIR SINGH N CLY BHOLEPUR FGR , FKD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30223610132593 1100 04-JAN-2026
MOHD NABI KHAN HABIBULLAH KHAN FLAT NO A-85 F-1 DLF COLONY BHOPURA SAHIBABAD DILSHAD EXTN-2 GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30096610668150 2200 04-JAN-2026
ZEYAUDDIN AHMAD KHAN MD NURUL HODAKHAN CAS 2312, 2ND FLOOR SHIPRA SUNCITY INDIRAPURAM, GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30020610670990 1100 04-JAN-2026
NUPUR SHARMA SH KAPIL ARMA 441 HIG SINGLE STOREY FLATS VAISHALI, GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30020610733856 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBHASH CHAND BRIJ RAJ SINGH 2161 RAJ NAGAR , GHAZIBAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30177412736314 825 04-JAN-2026
D TRINATH REDDY SO DD REDDY HNO135, FIRST FLOOR FLAT NO-3, VAISHALI, SECTOR-6 GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30147720059917 1100 04-JAN-2026
REKHA SHARMA MR ASHOK KUMARSHARMA 11739 VASUNDHARA , GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720960988 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANTOSH VARMA B K VARMA G32 SECTOR 9 NEW VIJAY NAGAR GAZIABAD , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30036021737562 2200 04-JAN-2026
SANJEEV MOHAN NA NA NA C 63 GOVINDPURAM , NEAR MANDIR GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30154954942908 55 04-JAN-2026
AJAY GOEL RAVINDER KUMAR GOEL K M 7 KAVINAGAR , GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30177412819872 1100 04-JAN-2026
KRISHAN KUMAR RASTOGI SH KC RASTOGI R-497, RAJNAGAR GHAZIABAD , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30147720053912 1100 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ AGARWAL SURESH CHAND R 1066 RAJ NAGAR GHAZIABAD U P , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30036022202775 1100 04-JAN-2026
RESHMA GUPTA NA NA NA G-14 B-BLOCK GAUR HOMES GOVIND PURAM GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155720992794 1100 04-JAN-2026
AJAY KUMAR NA NA NA A-214 LAJPAT NAGAR SAHIBABAD GHAZIABAD UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30209210017120 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAI BHARTI L M BHARTI 460, SECTOR-2 RAJENDER NAGAR SAHIBABAD GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30105510191209 2200 04-JAN-2026
KRISHANA KUMAR PANDEY LATE HARI BAKSHPANDEY C 124B LAJPAT NAGAR SAHIBABAD GHAZIABAD UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30011810497345 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP BHATNAGAR SH A SBHTNGR 1015 A, FIRST FLOOR - 4 ADHARSHILA - I, SECTOR - 3 RAJENDRA NAGAR, SAHIBABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30020610731168 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAKESH NAYYAR SH HR NAYYAR 557, SHALIMAR GARDEN EXTN-I , SAHIBABAD UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-1201640000015006 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANIL GUPTA SH BAJRANG LALGUPTA 1006 SECTOR- 2 RAJENDRA NAGAR SAHIBABAD U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-1201640000033532 11 04-JAN-2026
SURESH CHANDER LATE SH MATHURADUTT 257101, SHALIMAR   GARDEN   EXTN -- I SAHIBABAD GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30087020014488 2200 04-JAN-2026



MANISH MITTAL M K ITTAL FLAT NO F 2 PLOT NO 675 SHALIMAR GARDEN EXTN 1 SAHIBABAD GHAZIABAD , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30036020665784 1100 04-JAN-2026
PATRAS TIRKEY JOHN TIRKEY SH A108101 PRAGATI COMPLEX SHALIMAR GARDEN EXTN 2 SAHIBABAD U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30131320690026 8800 04-JAN-2026
ATUL KUMAR SAXENA MANOHAR MURLI SAXENA G 264 HIG DS PRATAP VIHAR , GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30177414948308 22 04-JAN-2026
RATAN SINGH SO NAIN SINGHRAWAT L- 1303 GIRNAR KAUSHAMBI GHAZIABADUP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30256610002890 1650 04-JAN-2026
MANOJ AGARWAL SHJP JINDAL 506, TRISHUL TOWER, KAUSHAMBI, , GHAZIABADUP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30205010032584 2200 04-JAN-2026
AMAN SINGHAL NIRANJAN SINGHAL 15628 VASUNDRA COLONY SAHIBABAD , GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039412236223 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJAY KUMAR PROFRADHA RAMAN SINGH D-104 AMBA G RESIDENCY AHINSA KHAND -II NEAR SHANTI GOPAL H INDIRAPURAM GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30112716161747 330 04-JAN-2026
PANKAJ RAI SHRI BIRENDER KUMARRAI 585 D SHIPRA SUN CITY INDIRAPURAM GHAZIABAD UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30133018497883 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANJIV KOUL M L KOU FLAT NO 508, AMAN CASTLE SECTOR-IV , VAISHALI GAZIABAD , INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30036021603517 1100 04-JAN-2026
SHASHI GUPTA V P GUTA B 3, CHANDER NAGAR , , GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30009510903305 1100 04-JAN-2026
MD MAZHER ALAM NA NA NA FLAT NO 309 GAURS RESIDENCY CHANDERNAGAR U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413585362 4400 04-JAN-2026
NIRUPAMA PANDEY SANJAY PANDEY B-91G2 GAZIBAD RAMPRASTH COLONY LINK ROAD GAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039416089245 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUKHNEET SINGH BHATIA SHRI PARAMJEET SINGHBHATIA C - 39, SURYA  NAGAR , GHAZIABAD  UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30087020026924 1100 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP LOHIA J P LOHIA 79 HIG DUPLEX PO CHANDER NAGAR BRIJ VIHAR GHAZIABAD U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30036021538532 1100 04-JAN-2026
KAVITA A BANSAL VIRAG BANSAL 14613 VASUNDHRA , GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30092310012562 1100 04-JAN-2026
DEVI CHARAN JATAV SOHAN LAL 19114, SUNDRAM KHAND VASUNDHRA GHAZIABAD UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30046810024830 2200 04-JAN-2026
RK ARORA SM ARORA 14115, VASUNDHARA , GHAZIABAD, UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30046810044466 1100 04-JAN-2026
NITIN GUPTA SH A KGUPT H NO - 169, SECTOR - 10 B VASUNDHARA GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30020610695572 1100 04-JAN-2026
SEEMA TOMAR MAHARAJ SINGH 6132, KRISHNA APARTAMENT, VASUNDHARA GHAZIABAD UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-1204900000004033 1100 04-JAN-2026
ROOPCHAND RAJE SINGH 11729 VASUDHRA , DELHI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413663744 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURENDRA SINGH MEHRA TEJ SINGH MEHRA HOUSE NO 208 BLOCK C SECTOR 17 VASUNDHRA GHAZIABAD U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30045014527488 110 04-JAN-2026
PRAMILA ASTHANA NA NA NA 4C2071, VASUNDHARA , , GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30155721794788 110 04-JAN-2026
B S GUAIN JIT SINGH GOSAIN L-1,  SECTOR-23,   SANJAY  NAGAR GHAZIABAD , U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30135630021908 1100 04-JAN-2026
SARLA BAGATI DR TN BAGATI FLAT NO 1050 GAUR GREEN CITY VAIBHAV KHAND 1 INDIRAPURAM, SHIPRA SUN CITY GHAZIABAD U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30167010015328 550 04-JAN-2026
BIPIN KUMAR NA NA NA F NO STC-1002 SUN TOWER C-BLOCK SHIPRA SUN CITY INDIRAPURAM , GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30247040109269 1100 04-JAN-2026
ANAND KUMAR YADAV SH INDRAJ SINGH SHANKAR NAGAR KHEKRA , DISTT BAGPAT INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30254010011590 1100 04-JAN-2026
S RAWAT SH SATY SINGH C-106 LAL BAGH , LONI  GHAZIABAD UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-1302080000157943 1100 04-JAN-2026
SITA PANCHOLI CHIMA RAM SHARMA DOCTOR RESIDENCE 2 ESI HOSPITAL CAMPUS MODI NAGAR GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-1202990004149541 11 04-JAN-2026
JANKI NANDAN PANCHOLI BADRI NARAIN SHARMA KOTHI NO 2 ESI HOSPITAL MODI NAGAR GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-1202990004149554 11 04-JAN-2026
JANKI NANDAN PANCHOLI LATE SHRI BNSHARMA DOCTOR S RESIDENCY NO 2, ESI HOSPITAL CAMPUS, MODI NAGAR, MODI NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-1203000000038421 11 04-JAN-2026
SITA PANCHOLI JANKI NANDAN PANCHOLI DOCTOR S RESIDENCE NO 2, ESI HOSPITAL CAMPUS, MODINAGAR UP, MODINAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-1203000000038774 11 04-JAN-2026
SITA PANCHOLI JANKI NANDAN PANCHOLI DOCTOR S RESIDENCE NO 2 ES I HOSPITAL CAMPUS, MODINAGAR MODINAGAR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-1203000000038789 11 04-JAN-2026
JANKI NANDAN PANCHOLI B N SHARMA 2, ESI HOSPITAL CAMPUS, MODI NAGAR, DT GHAZIABAD UP , MODINAGAR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-1203000000038833 11 04-JAN-2026
JUGAL KISHOR SH OM PRAKASH MOH- PEER WALA, VILLAGE BAGMABAD, PO MODI NAGAR DISTT GHAZIABAD  UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DPID-CLID-IN30147720055924 1100 04-JAN-2026
AMARJIT SINGH SAHNI SH DS SAHNI A-132, SECTOR-55 NOIDA , UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30282210001056 1100 04-JAN-2026
GAURAV CHHABRA NA NA NA F 17 SAVITRI MARKET SECTOR 18 NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30177410017744 1237.5 04-JAN-2026
KISHORE BALANI NA NA NA A-321, 1ST FLOOR, SECTOR-19, GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR, NOIDA, UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30226910038695 5.5 04-JAN-2026
SHIVANI GANJOO PYARE LAL GANJOO C-20 SECTOR-12 GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR NOIDA U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30096610050445 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAJESH SINGH JAGDEV SINGH N 155 , SECTOR 25 NOIDA U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30177410104750 2200 04-JAN-2026
DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA SHRI RAM KUMARSHARMA H NO 208 SUTHARI UFR NITHARI DIST GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30167010151392 1430 04-JAN-2026
RAJENDRAN PILLAIN NARAYANA PILLAI 1 B43, RAMESH NAGAR , , NEW DELHI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30169610166165 1100 04-JAN-2026
GAURAV GUPTA PARVEEN KUMAR GUPTA PEROT SYSTEMS TSI INDIA LTD PLOT NO 3, SEC 125 , NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30064410314395 44 04-JAN-2026
ANITA MALIK VINOD KUMAR MALIK C 59 KOTHI SECTOR 53 NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30011810629993 1100 04-JAN-2026
RAMA BAKSHI PRAVEEN BAKSHI K 96 SECTOR 25 JALVAYU VIHAR U P NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30011810689197 2200 04-JAN-2026
MOHAMMAD AKHTAR KHAN RIASAT ALI KHAN NFL A-11 SECTOR 24 NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30021410762883 698.5 04-JAN-2026
RANJANA CHATURVEDI MR MUKESH KUMARCHATURVEDI FLAT NO 517, CANARA BANK APTT E-4, SECTOR-26, NOIDA UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-1202140000020699 1100 04-JAN-2026
BUSHAN LAL ZUTSHI SHYAM LAL ZUTSHI NO A-403 SAGAR APPT C-5812 SECTOR 62 GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-1203760000069328 1100 04-JAN-2026
BHUPINDER NAYYAR LATE SHMSNAYYAR FLAT NO1201, TOWER - G, AMRAPALI SAPPHIRE, SECTOR-45, NOIDA, NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-1302080000160312 1100 04-JAN-2026
JAYSHREE DAVE NA NA NA V 200  SECTOR 12 SECTOR-12 GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR NOIDAUP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30088813065140 1100 04-JAN-2026
PANKAJ DAVE NA NA NA V 200 SECTOR-12 GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR NOIDAUP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30088813065174 1100 04-JAN-2026
SUBBA RAO KAMMA LATE SHRI KNARASIMHAM A 205 INDIAN OIL APARTMENTS C-5823 SECTOR 62 , NOIDA UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413581275 4400 04-JAN-2026
SANDEEP JAIN N C JAI A-3 SITE-I INDIAN OIL NAGAR SECTOR-55 NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413582368 2200 04-JAN-2026
RAM NARAIN SHARMA SITARAM SHARMA IOC LIMITED TRANSIT CAMP HOUSE NO 127 SITE III SECTOR 15A NEAR WATER TANK NOIDA UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413582995 2200 04-JAN-2026
BASUDEB DAS NA NA NA LAKSHMI NAGAR GAIL TOWNSHIP FLAOT NO C 20 SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-1301440001464436 55 04-JAN-2026
BHABAJYOTI KAKOTY LATE NAREN KAKOTY CHRISTENPATTY CHAR ALI MELACHAKAR , SIVASAGNA INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30039413622859 1430 04-JAN-2026
RATNARAO BOLLAVARAPU VENKATA RATNAM BOLLAVARAPU D 13 ONGC COLONY DGM MECH DRILLING SERVICES ONGC SIVASAGAR INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30267933212957 2200 04-JAN-2026
RITUL GOGOI PRAKASH GOGOI CO SRI P K BUNAGOHAIN M G ROAD MILAN NAGAR SIVASAGAR INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30267933340510 4400 04-JAN-2026
ROBIN CHANDRA HAZARIKA NA NA NA ELECTRICAL SECTION, JBG,ONGC LTD, ERBC, PO-NAZIRA DIST- SIVSAGAR NAZIRA ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-1204720012896776 2200 04-JAN-2026
SYED ABDUL KERIM NA NA NA NEAR NA MATI MOSZID PO NAZIRA SIVASAGAR ASSAM INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30048413837799 9900 04-JAN-2026
RUPAK KUMAR MOHANTY SHARAT CHANDRA MOHANTY BA-8, OUTSIDE COLONY ONGC, ASSAM ASSET NAZIRA SIVASAGAR INDIA ASSAM SIBSAGAR DPID-CLID-IN30155720950167 2200 04-JAN-2026
SADHUNENI VEERAIAH NA NA NA 7-1-390 FLAT NO 301, SRI SAI RESIDENCY, BALKAMPET, SR NAGAR, HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1302590000158351 1100 04-JAN-2026
R AMAKISHNA AMAKISHNA R ANJANANANDAM PLOT NO 44 DHARMAPURI COLONY UPPAL HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1201090000898594 2200 04-JAN-2026
SIVARAPU YOGESWAR RAO JAGANNATHA CHARY S D NO 2-2-1164141A TILAK NAGAR NEW NALLAKUNTA HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30334010007253 550 04-JAN-2026
RAKURTHI SRINIVASA RAO MR RAKURTHI SRIRAMAMURTY 2-2-11335A1 NEW NALLAKUNTA AMBERPET HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1203840000009781 550 04-JAN-2026
AKELLA NAGALAKSHMI AKELLA S RMURTY 101 SAI KRISHNA ENCLAVE 2-2-1107 101 NALLAKUNTA HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1205450000051770 1100 04-JAN-2026
VASAMSETTI MADHUSUDHANA RAO V R MANOHAAAO H NO 2 1 255 FALT NO 204 SUMITRA SPANDANA ENCLAVE NALLAKUNTA  HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30102220630610 1100 04-JAN-2026
SURABHI APARNA SUBBA RAMA RAO FL NO 403 DHRUVA II SREENIVASA VILLA GE  YOUSUFGUDA , KHAIRATABAD TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30021430085905 275 04-JAN-2026
MADHUSUDHANA RAO K SATYANARAYANA K FLAT NO G-5, MANASA APARTMENTS, NEW MIRJAL GUDA, MALKAJGIRI, HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30061010499351 2200 04-JAN-2026
Y RAVI SHANKER NA NA NA PLOT NO 384 GAUTAM NAGAR COLONY MALKAGIRI HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413753998 2200 04-JAN-2026
BONTALA SATYANARAYANA RAO NA NA NA HNO 2-4-492 SDR COMPLEX NEW FRIENDS COLONY PHASE 1 UPPARAPALLY HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30273410035472 1100 04-JAN-2026
D L RAJESWARI D JANARHANA JANARHANARAO PLOT NO 40 J P N NAGAR MIYAPUR HYDERABAD R R DIST INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039412323118 1100 04-JAN-2026
V ANJANEYA ARAPRASAD V LAXMINARAYANA SASTRI INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD IDA CHERLAPALLI P B NO 8 HCL POST INDALE BOTTLING PLANT HYDEABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413754152 1100 04-JAN-2026
USHA KONDIPARTHI KONDAPARTHI MARUTHI RAM H NO 371,THIRD LANE SREE COLONY, MALKAJ GIRI, HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1202300000297560 2200 04-JAN-2026
N V SATYAIJAYALAKSHMI N V RAMAKRISHA PLOT NO 31 H NO 30-161449 SURYA NAGAR ENCLAVE ROAD NO 2   SAFILGUDA SECUNDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039412103242 1100 04-JAN-2026
N C RATAKUMARI LATE N CLAKSHMAACHARYULU 17-41, SHAKTI APARTMENTS SRI KRISHNA NAGAR ROAD NO1, DILSUKH NAGAR HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30061010552702 1100 04-JAN-2026
D SRINIVASA MURTHY NA NA NA NO504, SAI SUDHA APARTMENTS 16-11-741CA,22,18,23 SBHCOLONY, MOOSARAMBAGH HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30009510929114 1100 04-JAN-2026
VARAGANTI KANTTAIAH V VENKATESHAM HNO: 14-86 P & T COLONY DILSUKHNAGAR HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1203910000000811 7700 04-JAN-2026
RANI FOFALIA DAMODAR DAS FOFALIA HNO11-2-201 SEETHAPHALMANDI SECUNDERABAD HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1201060000558451 220 04-JAN-2026
APARNA DONTHIREDDY KRISHNA REDDY VALLAM VIVEKANANDANAGAR H 543 BAGH AMIR VIVEKNANDA NAGAR KUKATPALLY HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30051314644842 550 04-JAN-2026
CHERUKURI SRINIVAS RAJU SATYANARAYANA RAJU FLAT NO 505  A BLOCK DKR TOWERS BHAGYANAGAR COLONY   KUKATPALLY HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30611421120539 1100 04-JAN-2026
MEHER SUNDAR GULLAPALLI VENKATA SURYA GOPALAMGULLAPALLI H NO 11 14 137 STREET JANAPRIYA GARDENS HARI PURI COLONY L B NAGAR RANGAREDDY DS HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-1202990003133200 275 04-JAN-2026
ABDUL RAHMAN WADOOD MOHAMMED ABDUL 4 9 13141, BAPUJI NAGAR NACHARAM , HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30064410305204 220 04-JAN-2026
RATNAMALA MADDHI VENKATESWARLU MADDHI 1-59    SRINIVAS SNEHAPURI PO- NACHARAM HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039413556066 1100 04-JAN-2026
PILLA NARAYANA MURTY NA NA NA H NO 1-4-880365  II FLOOR P NO 164 SBI COLONY  ST NO 8 GANDHINAGAR HYDERABAD  A P INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30061020020687 2200 04-JAN-2026
INDUKURI RAJYALAKSHMI NA NA NA 301 SAI RATHNA APTS 359 HINDI NAGAR PANJAGUTTA HYDERABAD INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD DPID-CLID-IN30039410720711 8800 04-JAN-2026


